
S.No. ROC code CIN Company Name Company Status DIN Director Name Status Reason for Disqualification Period From Period till

1 RC402 L02694KA1983PLC005162

RAGHOJI CEMENT 
MANUFACTURING 
COMPANYLIMITED Active 1038536 MEENA SERRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2 RC402 L02694KA1983PLC005162

RAGHOJI CEMENT 
MANUFACTURING 
COMPANYLIMITED Active 866362 ASHOK KUMAR RAGHOJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3 RC402 L02694KA1983PLC005162

RAGHOJI CEMENT 
MANUFACTURING 
COMPANYLIMITED Active 866393 SHARADHA RAGHOJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4 RC402 L14106KA1992PLC012988
SURAJ STONE CORPORATION 
LIMITED Active 438179 MUKESH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5 RC402 L14106KA1992PLC012988
SURAJ STONE CORPORATION 
LIMITED Active 573214 MANOJ BASIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6 RC402 L14106KA1992PLC012988
SURAJ STONE CORPORATION 
LIMITED Active 573224 SHIV SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7 RC402 L15136KA1992PLC013673
POWERSOFT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 2046811 PRITHVI KAMALAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8 RC402 L15136KA1992PLC013673
POWERSOFT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 2129270 MANISH PODDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9 RC402 L15136KA1992PLC013673
POWERSOFT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 226640 P RAJKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10 RC402 L17112KA1977PLC003182
KAREEMS SILK INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED Active 1415745 FAISAL MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11 RC402 L17112KA1977PLC003182
KAREEMS SILK INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED Active 256499 ABDUL SAMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12 RC402 L17112KA1977PLC003182
KAREEMS SILK INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED Active 284177 MOHAMMED MOHSIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13 RC402 L29299KA1975PLC002761 INDICARB LIMITED  Active 2648258 AMPAVATHINA VEERAMOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14 RC402 L29299KA1975PLC002761 INDICARB LIMITED  Active 3637057 KRISHNAPPA JAGANNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15 RC402 L29299KA1975PLC002761 INDICARB LIMITED  Active 7103319
PANNEER SELVAM THANGA 
SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16 RC402 L29302KA1989PLC009887 B S APPLIANCES LIMITED Active 1984445 NATARAJAN PONNUSAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17 RC402 L29302KA1989PLC009887 B S APPLIANCES LIMITED Active 1984779 SURESH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18 RC402 L29302KA1989PLC009887 B S APPLIANCES LIMITED Active 463571 RAMDAS MUSHTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19 RC402 L31909KA1985PLC006990 IQ INFOTECH LIMITED  Active 2884979
SATHYANARAYANAN 
SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20 RC402 L31909KA1985PLC006990 IQ INFOTECH LIMITED  Active 382354 S SUDARSHAN SUDARSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

21 RC402 L52100KA1985PLC007218
VALUEMART RETAIL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 1622148 VASUDEVAN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

22 RC402 L52100KA1985PLC007218
VALUEMART RETAIL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 2021578 RAJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

23 RC402 L52100KA1985PLC007218
VALUEMART RETAIL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 2157658 CHERUVALLI PRABHAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

24 RC402 L52100KA1985PLC007218
VALUEMART RETAIL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 5337499 BABLI KHANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

25 RC402 L52100KA1985PLC007218
VALUEMART RETAIL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 6496801 KARAN VISHWAKARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

26 RC402 L65910KA1991PLC012591 PLUS FINANCE LIMITED  Active 2544695
KRISHNAJI VENKOJI RAO 
CHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

27 RC402 L65910KA1991PLC012591 PLUS FINANCE LIMITED  Active 2544703 SUBBARAJU RAMALINGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
28 RC402 L65910KA1991PLC012591 PLUS FINANCE LIMITED  Active 627179 SRINIVASA VARADARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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29 RC402 L72200KA1997PLC022959
VALUEMART INFO TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Active 134025 PRATHAP PANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

30 RC402 L72200KA1997PLC022959
VALUEMART INFO TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Active 1622148 VASUDEVAN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

31 RC402 L72200KA1997PLC022959
VALUEMART INFO TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Active 1760133 GOVINDARAJ KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

32 RC402 L74950KA1995PLC017116 PUSHPA PACKAGES LIMITED Active 1026051 MANJU SETHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
33 RC402 L74950KA1995PLC017116 PUSHPA PACKAGES LIMITED Active 2411372 ASHOK SETHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
34 RC402 L74950KA1995PLC017116 PUSHPA PACKAGES LIMITED Active 2411382 KAMAL SETHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
35 RC402 L74950KA1995PLC017116 PUSHPA PACKAGES LIMITED Active 967673 CHHATAR SETHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
36 RC402 L85110KA1990PLC011032 KAREEMS SPUN SILK LIMITED Active 1415745 FAISAL MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
37 RC402 L85110KA1990PLC011032 KAREEMS SPUN SILK LIMITED Active 256499 ABDUL SAMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
38 RC402 L85110KA1990PLC011032 KAREEMS SPUN SILK LIMITED Active 284177 MOHAMMED MOHSIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
39 RC402 L85110KA1993PLC014691 SILKTEX LIMITED  Active 294543 SUSHIL CHURIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
40 RC402 L85110KA1993PLC014691 SILKTEX LIMITED  Active 294656 SANDEEP CHURIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
41 RC402 L85110KA1993PLC014691 SILKTEX LIMITED  Active 294713 SAKET CHURIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

42 RC402 L85110KA1995PLC018325 LALJI MANEKJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 2529185 JAICHAND LODAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

43 RC402 L85110KA1995PLC018325 LALJI MANEKJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 2529201 LALJI LODAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

44 RC402 L85110KA1995PLC018325 LALJI MANEKJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 2529319 CHANDRAKANT LODAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

45 RC402 L85110KA1995PLC018325 LALJI MANEKJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 2531646 EKANATHAGOUDA NAGANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

46 RC402 L85110KA1995PLC018325 LALJI MANEKJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 464834 LAJESH LODAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

47 RC402 L91110KA1993PLC075383 BARKHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 1482977
JALAMANGALA NAGARAJ 
JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

48 RC402 L91110KA1993PLC075383 BARKHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 1768340 LAKSHMI ANELKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

49 RC402 L91110KA1993PLC075383 BARKHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 1768344 ANEL KUMAR KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

50 RC402 L93090KA1995PLC043894
PITTSBURGH IRON ANDSTEELS 
LIMITED Active 1683919 PACHAMPET SEETHARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

51 RC402 L93090KA1995PLC043894
PITTSBURGH IRON ANDSTEELS 
LIMITED Active 385590 SINGANAMALA MADHAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

52 RC402 L93090KA1995PLC043894
PITTSBURGH IRON ANDSTEELS 
LIMITED Active 943427 KOTIKANYADANAM GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

53 RC402 U00006KA1994PLC015251 AQUIN PARK LIMITED  Active 1944003 HARISH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
54 RC402 U00006KA1994PLC015251 AQUIN PARK LIMITED  Active 2290362 RAVINDRANATH HONAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
55 RC402 U00006KA1994PLC015251 AQUIN PARK LIMITED  Active 2671249 VITTAL NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

56 RC402 U00019KA1994PTC015206
KRK FARMS AND PLANTATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1323805 KARUNAKARAN SENTHILRANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

57 RC402 U00019KA1994PTC015206
KRK FARMS AND PLANTATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1359619 KAVERYCHETTY KARUNAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

58 RC402 U00019KA1994PTC016541
VAISHNAVI PLANTATIONS & 
SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1681331 POOJARI GOVINDACHARYALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

59 RC402 U00019KA1994PTC016541
VAISHNAVI PLANTATIONS & 
SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2263679 VIVEK VENKITARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

60 RC402 U00019KA1994PTC016541
VAISHNAVI PLANTATIONS & 
SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2264757

LAKSHMI DEEPAK PUJARI 
VAISHNAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

61 RC402 U00019KA1994PTC016541
VAISHNAVI PLANTATIONS & 
SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 514355 ANSHUMALIN SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 2



62 RC402 U00063KA1996PTC020108 PARESH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1264208 MOHAMMED PARVEZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

63 RC402 U00063KA1996PTC020108 PARESH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1429808 BHANDARI UTTAMCHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

64 RC402 U00094KA1987NPL008620
SUNRISE EMERGING 
TECHNOLOGIES (RANDD) Active 1478317 SUMAN IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

65 RC402 U00094KA1987NPL008620
SUNRISE EMERGING 
TECHNOLOGIES (RANDD) Active 1479400 TIRUPPATTUR RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

66 RC402 U00094KA1987NPL008620
SUNRISE EMERGING 
TECHNOLOGIES (RANDD) Active 1479566 NALINI MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

67 RC402 U00094KA1987NPL008620
SUNRISE EMERGING 
TECHNOLOGIES (RANDD) Active 1599253 MANJANATHA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

68 RC402 U00094KA1987NPL008620
SUNRISE EMERGING 
TECHNOLOGIES (RANDD) Active 750077 VITTAL CANDADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

69 RC402 U00111KA1995PTC018201
SHINDHE FARMS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active in Progress 1851702 BYSANI GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

70 RC402 U00111KA1995PTC018201
SHINDHE FARMS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active in Progress 1865647 SHIVAKUMAR VENKATACHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

71 RC402 U00111KA1995PTC018201
SHINDHE FARMS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active in Progress 1865744 LATHA SHINDHE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

72 RC402 U00111KA1995PTC018201
SHINDHE FARMS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active in Progress 1931324 KUDLUR SATHYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

73 RC402 U00111KA1995PTC018201
SHINDHE FARMS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active in Progress 1931348 KRISNOJI RAO SRINIVASA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

74 RC402 U00111KA1995PTC018201
SHINDHE FARMS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active in Progress 2259944 BANGALORE VIJAYENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

75 RC402 U00111KA1995PTC018201
SHINDHE FARMS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active in Progress 2274153 BANGALORE VIDYARANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

76 RC402 U00151KA1987PTC008683 TOTO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3384408 SURENDRANATH MALLARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
77 RC402 U00151KA1987PTC008683 TOTO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3384425 GUNA MALLARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

78 RC402 U00155KA1993PTC014598
LEO CONSORTIUM INFRACONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1835936 SRICHANDU SURAPANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

79 RC402 U00155KA1993PTC014598
LEO CONSORTIUM INFRACONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2638163 BHARATH SURAPANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

80 RC402 U00211KA1993PTC014456
K.G.Y. AGRO PROIDUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3182636 KORA SIDDALINGAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

81 RC402 U00211KA1993PTC014456
K.G.Y. AGRO PROIDUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3182657 KORA GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

82 RC402 U00211KA1993PTC014553
PUSHTI REFINERIERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1640784

GULUR VENKATARAMANA RAO 
KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

83 RC402 U00211KA1993PTC014553
PUSHTI REFINERIERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3196259 GULUR VASUDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

84 RC402 U00211KA1993PTC014553
PUSHTI REFINERIERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3196286

VENKATARAMAIAH 
VISHALAKSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

85 RC402 U00219KA1996PTC020914 OASIS ICE CREAM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6396171 KASARAGOD SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

86 RC402 U00219KA1996PTC020914 OASIS ICE CREAM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6396496 SHOBHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
87 RC402 U00240KA1993PTC014896 NBM COTTONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1739062 SANJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
88 RC402 U00240KA1993PTC014896 NBM COTTONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3202435 SHRENIK RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

89 RC402 U00265KA1995PTC018998
A & F INTERNATIONALPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3011409 MIR RIYAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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90 RC402 U00265KA1995PTC018998
A & F INTERNATIONALPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 349097 RITIN BAHL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

91 RC402 U00291KA1991PTC012081
HI-MECH HYDRAULICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1954737 VEENA BALACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

92 RC402 U00291KA1991PTC012081
HI-MECH HYDRAULICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 396989 VIJAYALAKSHMI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

93 RC402 U00291KA1991PTC012081
HI-MECH HYDRAULICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 397130

RAMPRASAD 
KALLADEVANAHALLI 
MARUDEVEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

94 RC402 U00291KA2006PTC039150
VARENYA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2654818 VENKATESH SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

95 RC402 U00291KA2006PTC039150
VARENYA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3549392 MAMATA THOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

96 RC402 U00300KA1994PTC016271
SIDDANTH WOODEN WORKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3131747 SATYAJIT CHIPRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

97 RC402 U00300KA1994PTC016271
SIDDANTH WOODEN WORKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3147098 PRAKASH CHIPRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

98 RC402 U00304KA1996PTC021527
SARALEE PHARMA CHEMPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2993937 SURENDDRANATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

99 RC402 U00304KA1996PTC021527
SARALEE PHARMA CHEMPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3113763 SWASTINATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

100 RC402 U00313KA1995PTC018748
KAS KHAIR POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 888836 SYED NISAR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

101 RC402 U00313KA1995PTC018748
KAS KHAIR POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 888972 HYDER HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

102 RC402 U00313KA1995PTC018748
KAS KHAIR POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 898713 HAFIZ ULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

103 RC402 U00318KA1993PTC014647 SHREE FUELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2256823 RAMESH AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
104 RC402 U00318KA1993PTC014647 SHREE FUELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 480712 NARAYANDAS AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

105 RC402 U00321KA1993PTC014905
ASSOCIATED SAFETY GLASSES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1697097 VENKATESAN POUN RAJULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

106 RC402 U00321KA1993PTC014905
ASSOCIATED SAFETY GLASSES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2175476 HERIKUDRU VEERARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

107 RC402 U00324KA1988PTC009443
PYRAMID CONCRETE BLOCKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2649408

PALAVALLI RAMACHENDRA 
SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

108 RC402 U00324KA1988PTC009443
PYRAMID CONCRETE BLOCKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2707991 PALAVALLI USHA RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

109 RC402 U00337KA1970PTC001926
MANAYLUX ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1000946 SUPARNA MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

110 RC402 U00337KA1970PTC001926
MANAYLUX ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1203932 MARENAHALLI MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

111 RC402 U00337KA1970PTC001926
MANAYLUX ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1203985 NAGESA RAO MANAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

112 RC402 U00337KA1970PTC001926
MANAYLUX ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1486696 NIKAM MANAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

113 RC402 U00349KA1988PTC009400
COMPOSITE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5191152 KISHOREBABU SHASHIKIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

114 RC402 U00349KA1988PTC009400
COMPOSITE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 994803 KISHORE KAMATHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

115 RC402 U00349KA1994PTC016504
DESAI MEGAMOULDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2262866 RAVINDRANATH DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

116 RC402 U00357KA1993PLC014832 GENEVA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 1528844 TETALI VIJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
117 RC402 U00357KA1993PLC014832 GENEVA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 1528871 RATHAN AMAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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118 RC402 U00357KA1993PLC014832 GENEVA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 6871436 MURLIKRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
119 RC402 U00400KA1996PLC021431 APARNA POWER LIMITED  Strike Off 2725142 APARNA SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
120 RC402 U00400KA1996PLC021431 APARNA POWER LIMITED  Strike Off 340613 SATYANARAYANA MANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

121 RC402 U00400KA1996PLC021431 APARNA POWER LIMITED  Strike Off 639818
NAGALAKSHMI 
SUBBANARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

122 RC402 U00500KA1988PTC009404

NISA AND KUNIL INDUSTRIAL AND 
ALLIEDSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 1585349 FAKHRUDDIN KUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

123 RC402 U00500KA1988PTC009404

NISA AND KUNIL INDUSTRIAL AND 
ALLIEDSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 3199678 NAJEEB KUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

124 RC402 U00500KA1988PTC009404

NISA AND KUNIL INDUSTRIAL AND 
ALLIEDSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 3199693 ABDUL KUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

125 RC402 U00509KA1993PTC014168
FRESSCO BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1952524

MANICKAM 
BAKKTHAVATHSALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

126 RC402 U00509KA1993PTC014168
FRESSCO BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3633433 JANAKIRAM ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

127 RC402 U00509KA1993PTC014168
FRESSCO BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3633457 PARAIAHREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

128 RC402 U00660KA2005PTC036738
FINPRO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2029608 SINDHU ARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

129 RC402 U00660KA2005PTC036738
FINPRO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2096374 SARAVANAN BHASKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

130 RC402 U00737KA1995PTC018726
TIME EXPRESS(INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1242499 FAZAL SAYAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

131 RC402 U00737KA1995PTC018726
TIME EXPRESS(INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2279587 ASAD SAYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

132 RC402 U00737KA1995PTC018726
TIME EXPRESS(INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3244265 BASHARAT SAYAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

133 RC402 U00737KA1995PTC018726
TIME EXPRESS(INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3244296 ZOHAIR SAYAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

134 RC402 U00737KA1995PTC018726
TIME EXPRESS(INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3244371 ASGAR ALI SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

135 RC402 U00737KA1995PTC018726
TIME EXPRESS(INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3267257 NAZUK SAYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

136 RC402 U00894KA1984PTC006226 ZUSAMMEN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2008765 RAVI SEETHARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
137 RC402 U00894KA1984PTC006226 ZUSAMMEN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 440839 MALAKALA JAYAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

138 RC402 U01010KA1966PTC001649
TARANAGAR MINING AND MINERAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2100041 ANIL TAINWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

139 RC402 U01010KA1966PTC001649
TARANAGAR MINING AND MINERAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2105105 ANAND CHIRANIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

140 RC402 U01010KA2005PTC036071 BELLARY ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1764861 SRINIVASA RAO THOTAKURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
141 RC402 U01010KA2005PTC036071 BELLARY ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1764965 ARUNA THOTAKURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

142 RC402 U01100KA2010PTC052043
AMARG0L AGRO AND INFRA 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2815544 MANJUNATH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

143 RC402 U01100KA2010PTC052043
AMARG0L AGRO AND INFRA 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2815566 PADMARAJ AMARGOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

144 RC402 U01100KA2010PTC052043
AMARG0L AGRO AND INFRA 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2961007 JAGANNATH JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

145 RC402 U01100KA2010PTC052043
AMARG0L AGRO AND INFRA 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2961014 DHANYAKUMAR AMARGOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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146 RC402 U01100KA2010PTC052043
AMARG0L AGRO AND INFRA 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2961021 RAJESH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

147 RC402 U01100KA2012PTC063039
ABARUNDA AGRO FOOD PRODUCTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5204664 SHALINI RAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

148 RC402 U01100KA2012PTC063039
ABARUNDA AGRO FOOD PRODUCTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5205412 INDRANI MURUGESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

149 RC402 U01110KA1994PTC016301
CITI GREEN FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2109146 BANGALORE RAVISHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

150 RC402 U01110KA1994PTC016301
CITI GREEN FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2109327 BANGALORE RAMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

151 RC402 U01110KA1997PTC022828 PBS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5123641 GURUPADAPPA MIRJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

152 RC402 U01110KA1997PTC022828 PBS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5123649 JYOTSNA SREEKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

153 RC402 U01110KA2009PTC049468
K.V.K COLD STORAGE CHAIN 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2523397 KOLLURI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

154 RC402 U01110KA2009PTC049468
K.V.K COLD STORAGE CHAIN 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2525129 KOLLURI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

155 RC402 U01110KA2009PTC049468
K.V.K COLD STORAGE CHAIN 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2531311 KOLLURI RAMALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

156 RC402 U01110KA2009PTC049468
K.V.K COLD STORAGE CHAIN 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2531371 KOLLURI PRAMEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

157 RC402 U01110KA2009PTC049468
K.V.K COLD STORAGE CHAIN 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2531487 KOLLURI VENKATA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

158 RC402 U01110KA2010PTC054364
GRAMIN MITRA AGRICULTURE 
DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2722707 VIJAYKUMAR KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

159 RC402 U01110KA2010PTC054364
GRAMIN MITRA AGRICULTURE 
DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2736872 SANJEEVA JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

160 RC402 U01110KA2010PTC055446

AGRI NATURE PLUS BIO-ORGANIC 
AND SEEDSINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Active 2643079

SRINIVASAPPA 
CHANDRASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

161 RC402 U01110KA2010PTC055446

AGRI NATURE PLUS BIO-ORGANIC 
AND SEEDSINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Active 3516210 BHAGYA CHENNAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

162 RC402 U01110KA2010PTC055477
VISHWASHANTI AGRO INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2523397 KOLLURI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

163 RC402 U01110KA2010PTC055477
VISHWASHANTI AGRO INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2525129 KOLLURI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

164 RC402 U01110KA2010PTC055477
VISHWASHANTI AGRO INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2531311 KOLLURI RAMALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

165 RC402 U01110KA2010PTC055477
VISHWASHANTI AGRO INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2531371 KOLLURI PRAMEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

166 RC402 U01110KA2010PTC055477
VISHWASHANTI AGRO INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2531487 KOLLURI VENKATA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

167 RC402 U01111KA1992PLC013086
WINFARM AGRO INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Active 1087332 RAJKUMAR SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

168 RC402 U01111KA1993PTC014018
PRITHVI AGRO TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3210620 ASHA NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

169 RC402 U01111KA1993PTC014018
PRITHVI AGRO TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 967165 VENKATESH KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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170 RC402 U01111KA1997PTC022674
BASAVASAGAR AGRI-HORTI FARMS 
AND SEEDSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1855749 MALLANNA GOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

171 RC402 U01111KA1997PTC022674
BASAVASAGAR AGRI-HORTI FARMS 
AND SEEDSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1902858 HANAMANTHREDDY MUDNAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

172 RC402 U01111KA1997PTC022674
BASAVASAGAR AGRI-HORTI FARMS 
AND SEEDSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2329862 SADASHIVAPPA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

173 RC402 U01111KA2004PTC034330
BHARANI TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1140041

BAJJA LAKSHMINARAYANAIAH 
NARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

174 RC402 U01111KA2004PTC034330
BHARANI TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1140188

BAJJA RAMACHANDRAIAH 
NARESH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

175 RC402 U01111KA2004PTC034330
BHARANI TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1279901 BAJJA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

176 RC402 U01111KA2004PTC034330
BHARANI TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2458829 BAJJA RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

177 RC402 U01111KA2007PTC042769
RAASHI AGRI FOOD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2207008 PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

178 RC402 U01111KA2007PTC042769
RAASHI AGRI FOOD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2638487 MUDDAPPA SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

179 RC402 U01111KA2009PTC050486
BACE ORGANIC FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1356705

HASINA KHAN GULAM GHOUSE 
KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

180 RC402 U01111KA2009PTC050486
BACE ORGANIC FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2677292 SHAKILA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

181 RC402 U01111KA2009PTC050486
BACE ORGANIC FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2677314 JAWAD AYESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

182 RC402 U01111KA2009PTC050486
BACE ORGANIC FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2677319 JAWAD KHADIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

183 RC402 U01111KA2009PTC050486
BACE ORGANIC FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2677329 NOUREEN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

184 RC402 U01111KA2009PTC050486
BACE ORGANIC FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 915025 ATIF KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

185 RC402 U01111KA2010PTC053294
GREENPORT AGRO FOODPARK 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5159987 VENKAT BADVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

186 RC402 U01111KA2010PTC053294
GREENPORT AGRO FOODPARK 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6703612 ANIL EMADABATTINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

187 RC402 U01111KA2011PTC059524
UG ESTATES AND INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2950897 USHA KARUPPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

188 RC402 U01111KA2011PTC059524
UG ESTATES AND INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2979188 RAMGOPAL PILAPRATHODIYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

189 RC402 U01111KA2011PTC061335
JANACHETHANA AGRO FOODS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3322081 SHRISHAILAPPA BIDARUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

190 RC402 U01111KA2011PTC061335
JANACHETHANA AGRO FOODS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3325767 MAHESHWARI BIDARUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

191 RC402 U01112KA1990PTC011156
DODWAD REFINERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1318696 GURUPUTRAPPA DODWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

192 RC402 U01112KA1990PTC011156
DODWAD REFINERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1859850 SUBHAS HATTIKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

193 RC402 U01112KA1990PTC011156
DODWAD REFINERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1860032 SARASANAND DODWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

194 RC402 U01115KA2008PTC046645 ZOET VINEYARDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1389841 SOMAVARAPU SRIDEEP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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195 RC402 U01115KA2008PTC046645 ZOET VINEYARDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2049500 DARALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

196 RC402 U01116KA1995PTC019453
SEETA TEAK ANDFORESTRY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2241114 RANGANATH MANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

197 RC402 U01116KA1995PTC019453
SEETA TEAK ANDFORESTRY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5141828 DAVANGERE MANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

198 RC402 U01116KA2011PTC057545
WHITE OCEAN PLANTATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3389422 BIJU ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

199 RC402 U01116KA2011PTC057545
WHITE OCEAN PLANTATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3416135 BYJU MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

200 RC402 U01117KA2004PTC033566
HERBOTECH PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2122966 ALEMAN VITTAL RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

201 RC402 U01117KA2006PLC040732
SIYA-RAM AGRO INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Active 1742819 AMRITENDU BHATTACHARYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

202 RC402 U01117KA2006PLC040732
SIYA-RAM AGRO INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Active 2161768 SUBRATA DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

203 RC402 U01117KA2006PLC040732
SIYA-RAM AGRO INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Active 873273 ASLAM SAYEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

204 RC402 U01117KA2008PTC047461 FLEURS FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2273035 SURESH YALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
205 RC402 U01117KA2008PTC047461 FLEURS FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2273038 PRASHANTH BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

206 RC402 U01117KA2008PTC047648
INRA ACQUISITION AND 
MAINTENANCE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2145648 NIVED MAGEHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

207 RC402 U01117KA2008PTC047648
INRA ACQUISITION AND 
MAINTENANCE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2283902 RAJDEEP HOSAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

208 RC402 U01117KA2010PTC052405
MITERA AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2390527 SANTOSH KUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

209 RC402 U01117KA2010PTC052405
MITERA AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2392914 SHANTALA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

210 RC402 U01117KA2011PTC056776

SHRI SHARADAMBA HERBAL & 
METALLURGICALSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 3290805 BELLAVI SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

211 RC402 U01117KA2011PTC056776

SHRI SHARADAMBA HERBAL & 
METALLURGICALSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 3309975 RAGHAVARAJU RANGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

212 RC402 U01117KA2011PTC056776

SHRI SHARADAMBA HERBAL & 
METALLURGICALSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 3309983 PUTTAMMA SIDDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

213 RC402 U01117KA2011PTC056776

SHRI SHARADAMBA HERBAL & 
METALLURGICALSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 6765006 BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

214 RC402 U01117KA2011PTC056776

SHRI SHARADAMBA HERBAL & 
METALLURGICALSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 6776837 VIJAYENDRA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

215 RC402 U01118KA2007PLC044359 COGENT BIOTECH INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 1152918 MALLIKARJUNA KOPURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
216 RC402 U01118KA2007PLC044359 COGENT BIOTECH INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2805624 MALLEMPUTI NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

217 RC402 U01119KA2006PLC041187
TEEKAYS PLANTATIONSINDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 1512269 GOVINDAN NAIR SUDERSANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

218 RC402 U01119KA2006PLC041187
TEEKAYS PLANTATIONSINDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 1513013 UMAR TEEKAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

219 RC402 U01119KA2006PLC041187
TEEKAYS PLANTATIONSINDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 728036 ZUBAIDA TEEKAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

220 RC402 U01119KA2007PTC042302 ADELINE FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1697097 VENKATESAN POUN RAJULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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221 RC402 U01119KA2007PTC042302 ADELINE FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2175476 HERIKUDRU VEERARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

222 RC402 U01119KA2007PTC042302 ADELINE FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2351623 MADHURI PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

223 RC402 U01119KA2007PTC042302 ADELINE FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5193509 MUNIYASAMY CHELLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

224 RC402 U01119KA2007PTC042721
MILLENIUM PLANTATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1460244 BRAJ SHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

225 RC402 U01119KA2007PTC042721
MILLENIUM PLANTATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 411699 ANURAG SHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

226 RC402 U01119KA2008PLC046644
YASHASHWINI AGRO FARMS INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 1959649 IRSHAD KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

227 RC402 U01119KA2008PLC046644
YASHASHWINI AGRO FARMS INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2084410 KUMAR MUNINANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

228 RC402 U01119KA2008PLC046644
YASHASHWINI AGRO FARMS INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2134051 NARAYANA RANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

229 RC402 U01119KA2008PLC046644
YASHASHWINI AGRO FARMS INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2149252 GIRISH NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

230 RC402 U01119KA2009PTC050036
SUPREME AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2064965 KOMARLA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

231 RC402 U01119KA2009PTC050036
SUPREME AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2219428 ANURADHA PAPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

232 RC402 U01120KA2011PTC057666
PAVAGADA AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1260719 BANDI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

233 RC402 U01120KA2011PTC057666
PAVAGADA AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3072439 VARUN BANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

234 RC402 U01122KA1995PLC019347 H.J.S.FLORICULTURE LIMITED Strike Off 1720292 NISAR PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
235 RC402 U01122KA1995PLC019347 H.J.S.FLORICULTURE LIMITED Strike Off 2504187 AMJAD PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
236 RC402 U01122KA1995PLC019347 H.J.S.FLORICULTURE LIMITED Strike Off 2508249 ARSHAD PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

237 RC402 U01122KA1996PTC019612
PRITHVI ORCHARDS PPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3210620 ASHA NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

238 RC402 U01122KA1996PTC019612
PRITHVI ORCHARDS PPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 967165 VENKATESH KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

239 RC402 U01122KA1996PTC019973
BIG BANIAN BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 377330 DODDA SUBBA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

240 RC402 U01122KA1996PTC019973
BIG BANIAN BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6882505 SHILPA RAMAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

241 RC402 U01122KA1996PTC020508
WELLINGTON ORCHARDSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2093483 BADRI GUNTNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

242 RC402 U01122KA1998PTC024059
SUN-ACE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1822372 RAJESHWARI SATHYAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

243 RC402 U01122KA1998PTC024059
SUN-ACE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 18823 SATHYAMURTHY BHUPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

244 RC402 U01122KA1998PTC024411
CASABLANCA FLOWERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1736468 SHIVAPUJA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

245 RC402 U01122KA1998PTC024411
CASABLANCA FLOWERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3024438 AJITH SHIVAPUJA GOPAL SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

246 RC402 U01122KA2001PTC028474
PLANGREEN GARDEN SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2075815 NOOJIBAIL PRASHANT BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

247 RC402 U01122KA2001PTC028474
PLANGREEN GARDEN SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 684738 PRASHANTH BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

248 RC402 U01122KA2001PTC028474
PLANGREEN GARDEN SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 684745 KRISHNA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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249 RC402 U01122KA2002PTC030869
SAMRUDHI AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 577740 GANPATI YEJARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

250 RC402 U01122KA2002PTC030869
SAMRUDHI AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 577942 VISHAL YEJARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

251 RC402 U01122KA2002PTC030869
SAMRUDHI AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 578041 SAGAR YEJARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

252 RC402 U01122KA2002PTC030869
SAMRUDHI AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 578078 RATNAMALA YEJARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

253 RC402 U01122KA2002PTC030869
SAMRUDHI AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 630671 NIHAL PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

254 RC402 U01122KA2002PTC030922
BHOOMI AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2080417 KOLLI RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

255 RC402 U01122KA2002PTC030922
BHOOMI AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2080554 AKABATHULA RAMKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

256 RC402 U01122KA2002PTC030922
BHOOMI AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2168629 VENKATA RAMANA KOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

257 RC402 U01122KA2003PTC031753 PODS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3458073 PRAVEEN KUNDALLI NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
258 RC402 U01122KA2003PTC031753 PODS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5208453 ANIL GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

259 RC402 U01122KA2003PTC032802

CHANDAMA FARM AND 
HORTICULTURE RESEARCHCENTRE 
PRIVATE LIMITEED Active 396650 CHANDU NATARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

260 RC402 U01122KA2003PTC032802

CHANDAMA FARM AND 
HORTICULTURE RESEARCHCENTRE 
PRIVATE LIMITEED Active 732902 MADURA CHANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

261 RC402 U01122KA2003PTC033066
BONSAI GARDEN (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 633470 SEETHARAM SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

262 RC402 U01122KA2003PTC033066
BONSAI GARDEN (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 633524 SHANTHALA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

263 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC033160
NAUTICAN CROP SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1345978 MARREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

264 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC033160
NAUTICAN CROP SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5213027 PEDDA GALI REDDYGARI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

265 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC033160
NAUTICAN CROP SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5266419 VUNDAVALLI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

266 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC033434
ALOE HERBOMEDICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2059013 DHARMARAJ AJJANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

267 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC033434
ALOE HERBOMEDICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2074252

SHIVARUDRAPPA 
SHIVANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

268 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC033809
FRUMALL DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3222675 RIYAZAHMED KAZI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

269 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC033809
FRUMALL DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3644037 MEHABUB ATTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

270 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC033812 TASTIFRUITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 188474 UDAY KUDACHIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
271 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC033812 TASTIFRUITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 188493 VIDHAYSAGAR BALOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

272 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC034206
E-MAA IMPERIAL SEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1988305 SHANKAR BOBBILI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

273 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC034206
E-MAA IMPERIAL SEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2132334 PRANOJ KUMAR NAIDU GANTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

274 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC034206
E-MAA IMPERIAL SEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2572424 VIJAYA GANTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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275 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC034500
GREENS ORGANICS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 102240 RAMESH GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

276 RC402 U01122KA2004PTC034500
GREENS ORGANICS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2641827

CHANDRASHEKAR 
BALASUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

277 RC402 U01122KA2006PLC038139 TIDEL SILK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Strike Off 1590158 KAYAST PRASHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

278 RC402 U01122KA2006PLC038139 TIDEL SILK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Strike Off 2647708 VELEDANDI SANDEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

279 RC402 U01122KA2006PLC038139 TIDEL SILK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Strike Off 2757599 SRAVAN PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

280 RC402 U01122KA2006PTC038782
BIOMED TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1028421 SHAILESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

281 RC402 U01122KA2006PTC038782
BIOMED TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3532873 AKHTER HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

282 RC402 U01122KA2008PTC044872
SWARNA KRISHI FARMSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3277411 THAMME GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

283 RC402 U01122KA2008PTC044872
SWARNA KRISHI FARMSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6971584 RAMESH SHIMPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

284 RC402 U01122KA2008PTC046611
RELIABLE FLORICULTURE PRODUCT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2186739 AKULA JYOTSNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

285 RC402 U01122KA2008PTC046611
RELIABLE FLORICULTURE PRODUCT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3025853 VANTHA HEMALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

286 RC402 U01122KA2008PTC047100 PURNA AGRI TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1105346 POORNIMA RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

287 RC402 U01122KA2008PTC047100 PURNA AGRI TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1804507 KESHAVARJU RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

288 RC402 U01122KA2008PTC048660
NISARGA JANASHAKTHIAGROTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2438961 PANCHANNA HUGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

289 RC402 U01122KA2008PTC048660
NISARGA JANASHAKTHIAGROTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2458362 GURUNATHAPPA HUGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

290 RC402 U01122KA2009PTC049101
NAGAPUJA FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1800361 VIJAYAKUMAR GANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

291 RC402 U01122KA2009PTC049101
NAGAPUJA FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2516256 LAKSHMIDEVI NARASIMHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

292 RC402 U01122KA2009PTC051124
GREENTREE ECOCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2342186 DEVIDAS GAONKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

293 RC402 U01122KA2009PTC051124
GREENTREE ECOCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2782587

CHIDDANAND 
SURYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

294 RC402 U01122KA2009PTC051124
GREENTREE ECOCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2784972

VIJAYARAGHAVAN 
SOMASUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

295 RC402 U01122KA2009PTC051124
GREENTREE ECOCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2785014 DIVAKAR MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

296 RC402 U01122KA2009PTC051124
GREENTREE ECOCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2785261 MUNIRAJA SONNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

297 RC402 U01122KA2010PTC052985
AQUA GREEN AGRI FARMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2955749 NATARAJ CHIRATHAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

298 RC402 U01122KA2010PTC052985
AQUA GREEN AGRI FARMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2955852 CHAITHRA PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

299 RC402 U01122KA2010PTC055259
MAHARAJ PARADISE FLORICULTURE 
& FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3173325

GOPALA REDDY CHIKKABHADRA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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300 RC402 U01122KA2010PTC055259
MAHARAJ PARADISE FLORICULTURE 
& FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3173336 NAVEEN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

301 RC402 U01122KA2010PTC055259
MAHARAJ PARADISE FLORICULTURE 
& FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3173351 SUNITHA PURUSHOTHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

302 RC402 U01122KA2010PTC055259
MAHARAJ PARADISE FLORICULTURE 
& FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3173369 RAMESH VARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

303 RC402 U01122KA2010PTC055259
MAHARAJ PARADISE FLORICULTURE 
& FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3173388 PURUSHOTHAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

304 RC402 U01122KA2010PTC055259
MAHARAJ PARADISE FLORICULTURE 
& FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3174298 RATNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

305 RC402 U01130KA2007PTC043657
ANNAPURNA AGROTECH INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2179221 PRATAP REDDY KOMATI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

306 RC402 U01130KA2007PTC043657
ANNAPURNA AGROTECH INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3201837 VIKESH KUMAR AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

307 RC402 U01130KA2007PTC043657
ANNAPURNA AGROTECH INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3573289 KOMAL AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

308 RC402 U01130KA2007PTC043657
ANNAPURNA AGROTECH INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3573348 DEEPA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

309 RC402 U01130KA2007PTC043657
ANNAPURNA AGROTECH INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5182364 MUKESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

310 RC402 U01130KA2007PTC043657
ANNAPURNA AGROTECH INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6585445 MOHAMMED ARIFUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

311 RC402 U01130KA2008PTC047695
OPTIMA AGRI SEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2301260 UDAYA PURUDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

312 RC402 U01130KA2008PTC047695
OPTIMA AGRI SEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6743913 BANNIHATTI SHILPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

313 RC402 U01130KA2010PTC056076
NATURE GARDEN FRUITS IMPEX 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2626065 PRADEEP JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

314 RC402 U01130KA2010PTC056076
NATURE GARDEN FRUITS IMPEX 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 340682 VIVEK KHETAWAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

315 RC402 U01130KA2011PTC058595
GREENLABS BIO TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1840164 BHARATH SINDHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

316 RC402 U01130KA2011PTC058595
GREENLABS BIO TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1845119 SHARADH SINDHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

317 RC402 U01130KA2011PTC061225 FREYA ORCHID PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2592358 SHIVSHANKARGOUD BIRADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

318 RC402 U01130KA2011PTC061225 FREYA ORCHID PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3580823
SANGAMESH MALLIKARJUN 
KADAKOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

319 RC402 U01131KA1992PTC013495
GOLDEN GLADE PLANTATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 381479 GAJANAN NEELAKARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

320 RC402 U01131KA1992PTC013495
GOLDEN GLADE PLANTATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 550787 PAMPAPATI UPASE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

321 RC402 U01131KA1992PTC013495
GOLDEN GLADE PLANTATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 550830 VIVEK MAHINDRAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

322 RC402 U01131KA1997PTC022808
SRI SUDHA COFFEE CURRING 
WORKS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2098845 POYYATIRA MACHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

323 RC402 U01131KA1997PTC022808
SRI SUDHA COFFEE CURRING 
WORKS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2117138 DESHAPANDE MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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324 RC402 U01131KA2001PTC028470
PLANTATION PRODUCTSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1810951 NADIKERIANDA MANDANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

325 RC402 U01131KA2001PTC028470
PLANTATION PRODUCTSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 475534 SHIREESH GURJER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

326 RC402 U01131KA2007PTC041749
SYLVAN COFFEE COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 467109 NAVEEN HAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

327 RC402 U01131KA2007PTC041749
SYLVAN COFFEE COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 474702 PRAVEEN HAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

328 RC402 U01131KA2007PTC044122
SIRI LAKSHMI COFFEE& TEA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1482977

JALAMANGALA NAGARAJ 
JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

329 RC402 U01131KA2007PTC044122
SIRI LAKSHMI COFFEE& TEA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1768340 LAKSHMI ANELKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

330 RC402 U01131KA2008PTC045088
KHADER FARMING (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 104893 ASIF KHADER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

331 RC402 U01131KA2008PTC045088
KHADER FARMING (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 106674 MUEED KHADER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

332 RC402 U01132KA2009PTC050608
NASEEB DREAM LAND ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2275561

ABOOBACKER SIDDIQ 
BALLARAMOOLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

333 RC402 U01132KA2009PTC050608
NASEEB DREAM LAND ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2692893 AHAMAD KUNHI MAMMOO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

334 RC402 U01132KA2009PTC050608
NASEEB DREAM LAND ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2693643 SIDDEEK THOTTATHODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

335 RC402 U01132KA2009PTC050608
NASEEB DREAM LAND ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2693646 ARAVINDA CHIGURPADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

336 RC402 U01132KA2009PTC050608
NASEEB DREAM LAND ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2693652

MOHAMMAD SHAFI CHENGAL 
HOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

337 RC402 U01132KA2009PTC050608
NASEEB DREAM LAND ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2693657 MOHAMMED ABBAS KUMBOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

338 RC402 U01132KA2009PTC050608
NASEEB DREAM LAND ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2694524

MOHAMMED HANEEFA 
KOTEKUNNIL KUNHALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

339 RC402 U01132KA2009PTC050608
NASEEB DREAM LAND ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2694744

SUNDARA KAMALA 
MANGALPADY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

340 RC402 U01132KA2009PTC050804
SHRI PARASNATH AGRITECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2321690 MANGILAL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

341 RC402 U01132KA2009PTC050804
SHRI PARASNATH AGRITECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2321776 VIJAYKUMAR JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

342 RC402 U01132KA2009PTC050804
SHRI PARASNATH AGRITECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2321802 SANJAY JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

343 RC402 U01133KA1998PTC024299
MUKUND CASHEW PROCESSORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3055218 ANITHA MALLAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

344 RC402 U01133KA1998PTC024299
MUKUND CASHEW PROCESSORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3113073 MUKUND KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

345 RC402 U01133KA2005PTC035508
MELUMANE CASHEWNUTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1949023 RAMACHANDRA SHEVIRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

346 RC402 U01133KA2005PTC035508
MELUMANE CASHEWNUTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2710361 KODI SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

347 RC402 U01134KA2009PTC050193 FRUITX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2667000 RAMAKRISHNA KURUBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
348 RC402 U01134KA2009PTC050193 FRUITX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2671747 SHRINIVAS RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

349 RC402 U01135KA2000PTC026176
AMARKISAN AGRO TRADERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1855749 MALLANNA GOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

350 RC402 U01135KA2000PTC026176
AMARKISAN AGRO TRADERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1855780 SANGAREDDY PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

351 RC402 U01135KA2001PTC028848
GEETHA KANNAN SPICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1270586

BALASUBRAMANIAN 
CHANDRASEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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352 RC402 U01135KA2001PTC028848
GEETHA KANNAN SPICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 841120 KANNAN DOSS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

353 RC402 U01135KA2004PTC033908
AYUR AGRO FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1403897 SANDEEP RAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

354 RC402 U01135KA2004PTC033908
AYUR AGRO FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 413236 RAMACHANDRA RAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

355 RC402 U01135KA2004PTC033908
AYUR AGRO FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 413335 SHAILESH RAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

356 RC402 U01135KA2005PTC036415
DIAMOND CASHEWS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2287806 BALASAHEB JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

357 RC402 U01135KA2005PTC036415
DIAMOND CASHEWS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2287811 JAYAMALA JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

358 RC402 U01135KA2005PTC036415
DIAMOND CASHEWS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2424358 ANIL SUKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

359 RC402 U01135KA2005PTC036415
DIAMOND CASHEWS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2426029 SADASHIV SUKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

360 RC402 U01135KA2007PTC044789
HOMATHI TRADERS ANDSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1723402 ARVIND HOSAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

361 RC402 U01135KA2007PTC044789
HOMATHI TRADERS ANDSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1764275

THIMMEGOWDA HOSAHALLY 
MALLEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

362 RC402 U01135KA2008PTC047181 SAMPATH SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2240539 SAMPATH KUMAR DASAWANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

363 RC402 U01135KA2008PTC047181 SAMPATH SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2255140 BHARATH SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

364 RC402 U01200KA2010PTC052162
SHAHEED POULTRY FEEDS AND 
FARMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2828186 MOHAMMED BASHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

365 RC402 U01200KA2010PTC052162
SHAHEED POULTRY FEEDS AND 
FARMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2867642 MOHAMED SHAHEEDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

366 RC402 U01200KA2011PTC060396
JEEVANAMRUTHA KISANRAKSHA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3608750 NAZEEMPASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

367 RC402 U01200KA2011PTC060396
JEEVANAMRUTHA KISANRAKSHA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3608753 ZABIEULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

368 RC402 U01200KA2011PTC060417
DHANESHWARI AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3574454 NIRMALABAI KHUBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

369 RC402 U01200KA2011PTC060417
DHANESHWARI AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3574465 MALLIKARAJUN KHUBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

370 RC402 U01200KA2011PTC060533
VENASHRAYA AGRO FARMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3599419 VENKATESHREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

371 RC402 U01200KA2011PTC060533
VENASHRAYA AGRO FARMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3599430 SRINIVAS REDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

372 RC402 U01200KA2011PTC061756
SRI ABHIVRUDDIJEEVAN FARMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3332416

SANDEEP KUMAR MANJOOR 
BELLIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

373 RC402 U01200KA2011PTC061756
SRI ABHIVRUDDIJEEVAN FARMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5115431 SHARATH MANJOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

374 RC402 U01200KA2011PTC061756
SRI ABHIVRUDDIJEEVAN FARMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5334086 VARALAKSHMAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

375 RC402 U01200KA2012PTC063055
NIRANTHARA FOOD INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5151444 ALURNAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

376 RC402 U01200KA2012PTC063055
NIRANTHARA FOOD INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5213154

MAHADEVASETTY 
MAHADEVASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

377 RC402 U01200KA2012PTC064097
DIVINE POULTRY & SHEEPREARING 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5265556 ABDULLATHEF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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378 RC402 U01200KA2012PTC064097
DIVINE POULTRY & SHEEPREARING 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5265558 ANTHONYVINODKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

379 RC402 U01200KA2012PTC064097
DIVINE POULTRY & SHEEPREARING 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5265561 SUNANDA RAJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

380 RC402 U01200KA2012PTC064097
DIVINE POULTRY & SHEEPREARING 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5265562 KUMAR PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

381 RC402 U01200KA2012PTC064097
DIVINE POULTRY & SHEEPREARING 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5265588 RAJAGOPAL AILIMAGGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

382 RC402 U01200KA2012PTC064750
ISHA ORGANIC LIFE SCIENCES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5226118 MOHAN SREEVATSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

383 RC402 U01200KA2012PTC064750
ISHA ORGANIC LIFE SCIENCES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5226216 SUBODH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

384 RC402 U01210KA2008PTC047309
S LAD STUD AND AGRICULTURAL 
FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 166115 PRASHANT KUNDAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

385 RC402 U01210KA2008PTC047309
S LAD STUD AND AGRICULTURAL 
FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 169608 SANTOSH LAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

386 RC402 U01210KA2008PTC048433
NUMRATHA AGRO FARM FOODS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2355613 MALLINATH HEMADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

387 RC402 U01210KA2008PTC048433
NUMRATHA AGRO FARM FOODS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2355708 SHIVAKUMAR PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

388 RC402 U01210KA2010PTC052557
GOPIKAA FEEDS COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2889706 PARAVATHI SUMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

389 RC402 U01210KA2010PTC052557
GOPIKAA FEEDS COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2898491 KASARAGOD BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

390 RC402 U01210KA2010PTC055415
CHICK MAK HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1812001 SALIM DANGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

391 RC402 U01210KA2010PTC055415
CHICK MAK HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3160168 SUMAIYA DANGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

392 RC402 U01211KA2004PTC034664 NATURAL FEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3077413 SANDEEP WODEYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

393 RC402 U01211KA2004PTC034664 NATURAL FEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 467332 PRADEEP WODEYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

394 RC402 U01211KA2004PTC034664 NATURAL FEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 878017 SUJATHA WODEYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

395 RC402 U01211KA2005PTC038036
GURU GANGA DAIRY FARM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1925150 GANGADARA LINGADEVARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

396 RC402 U01211KA2005PTC038036
GURU GANGA DAIRY FARM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2971793 NAGAMMA MANJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

397 RC402 U01211KA2011PTC060522 SPM DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3599325 SOMASHEKHARA SWAMIJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
398 RC402 U01211KA2011PTC060522 SPM DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3599328 JAGADISH SIDDARAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

399 RC402 U01222KA1987PTC008499
AKASH HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 777943 VISSAMSETTY BHASKARARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

400 RC402 U01222KA1987PTC008499
AKASH HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 777988 LAKSHMI VISSAMSETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

401 RC402 U01222KA1988PTC008961
GOLDEN HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1829374 SYED KAMALPASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

402 RC402 U01222KA1988PTC008961
GOLDEN HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1829410 NASEEM KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

403 RC402 U01222KA1988PTC008961
GOLDEN HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1829426 SABAH KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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404 RC402 U01222KA1988PTC008961
GOLDEN HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1865406 SYED FAHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

405 RC402 U01222KA1996PTC021384
MAJESTY FLORITECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 668066

GANGADHARA 
CHANNABASVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

406 RC402 U01222KA1996PTC021384
MAJESTY FLORITECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 668113 USHA GANGADHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

407 RC402 U01222KA1997PTC023118
VEDA HATCHERIES ANDFARMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1084305 MOHAMED TAJ PEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

408 RC402 U01222KA1997PTC023118
VEDA HATCHERIES ANDFARMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1904490 ZAINULLABDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

409 RC402 U01222KA2007PTC043296 ADELINE POULTRY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1697097 VENKATESAN POUN RAJULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

410 RC402 U01222KA2007PTC043296 ADELINE POULTRY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2175476 HERIKUDRU VEERARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

411 RC402 U01222KA2007PTC043296 ADELINE POULTRY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5193509 MUNIYASAMY CHELLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

412 RC402 U01222KA2008PTC047457
ROYAL FRESH CHICKENPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2146509

RAVIKUMAR 
CHINNAGIRIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

413 RC402 U01222KA2008PTC047457
ROYAL FRESH CHICKENPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2146540 PUSHPALATHA DESIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

414 RC402 U01222KA2009PTC049579
WHITEFIELD POULTRY FARMS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2460335 MUNISHAMAPPA GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

415 RC402 U01222KA2009PTC049579
WHITEFIELD POULTRY FARMS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2581311 SHAKUNTHALA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

416 RC402 U01222KA2009PTC051397 JSM POULTERYS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2741678 MANJUNATHA CHIKKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

417 RC402 U01222KA2009PTC051397 JSM POULTERYS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7101048 RAJU GAYATHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

418 RC402 U01222KA2011PTC059064
MATA TULJABHAVANI FARMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3527550 RAJKUMAR KHANDRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

419 RC402 U01222KA2011PTC059064
MATA TULJABHAVANI FARMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3532878 SIDRAMAPPA MARAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

420 RC402 U01223KA2009PTC049098
PVR HONEY HILLS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2334005 VISHWANATHA MUGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

421 RC402 U01223KA2009PTC049098
PVR HONEY HILLS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2463606

DANTARAMUKKI 
PURUSHOTHAMGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

422 RC402 U01229KA2004PTC033625
ALISA EXPORTS AND IMPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2276620 PENMATCHA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

423 RC402 U01229KA2004PTC033625
ALISA EXPORTS AND IMPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2284706 MUDUNURI RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

424 RC402 U01229KA2012PTC062552
FARM VALLEY HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2912036 ASHWATH YARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

425 RC402 U01229KA2012PTC062552
FARM VALLEY HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2939641 DALASAGERE MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

426 RC402 U01229KA2012PTC062552
FARM VALLEY HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5158115 PATALAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

427 RC402 U01229KA2012PTC062552
FARM VALLEY HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5158178 HARI GOPALA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

428 RC402 U01300KA2009PTC048888
KALGIDHAR AGRO-BIOTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2294809 GAGANDEEP SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

429 RC402 U01300KA2009PTC048888
KALGIDHAR AGRO-BIOTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2294810 RAJINDER SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

430 RC402 U01300KA2009PTC050806 RYAN AGRI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2337889 VELAMMAL MADHURANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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431 RC402 U01300KA2009PTC050806 RYAN AGRI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2728986 SHRIDEVI NATARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

432 RC402 U01300KA2012PTC063432
KALPAVRUKSHA FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5215945

SIDDALINGARADHYA 
PARAMESHWARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

433 RC402 U01300KA2012PTC063432
KALPAVRUKSHA FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5215952 RAJAKUMAR PEERANAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

434 RC402 U01320KA2003PTC031584
MALARAM MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3136183 COIMBATORE MURUGESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

435 RC402 U01320KA2003PTC031584
MALARAM MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3136187 MURUGESAN SARASWATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

436 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC045911
KISAN MITRA AGRI SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1141871 VINITA MITRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

437 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC045911
KISAN MITRA AGRI SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1563753 PIYUSH SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

438 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC045911
KISAN MITRA AGRI SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 947630 DEBASHISH MITRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

439 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC047169
SRI SAI JYOTHI AGROFARMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2120789 RADHIKA YALMANCHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

440 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC047169
SRI SAI JYOTHI AGROFARMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2120791 YELAMANCHALI JYOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

441 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC047599
TOTAL BIOPOWER (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2250243 MANGALORE KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

442 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC047599
TOTAL BIOPOWER (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2250274 GIRISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

443 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC047599
TOTAL BIOPOWER (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2268633 YELEKADIKAL GOPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

444 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC047599
TOTAL BIOPOWER (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2269870 YADUKUMAR RAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

445 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC047651
FRESHACCESS AGRITECH SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2281290 DONALD TAYLOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

446 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC047651
FRESHACCESS AGRITECH SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3151230 SUBRAMANIAN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

447 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC048387 VAIDEHI BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2345811 HONNAPPA CHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

448 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC048387 VAIDEHI BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2345891 VAIDEHI NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

449 RC402 U01400KA2008PTC048387 VAIDEHI BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2482902 NARAYANARAO GURUDATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

450 RC402 U01400KA2009PTC050543
RAJYOG AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2704524 PATIL ADGONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

451 RC402 U01400KA2009PTC050543
RAJYOG AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2726220 BHAGYASHRI PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

452 RC402 U01400KA2010PLC053935
WELLWORTH MAGNUS AGRITECH 
LIMITED Strike Off 2810528

KAPINIGOWDANA DODDI 
PRADEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

453 RC402 U01400KA2010PLC053935
WELLWORTH MAGNUS AGRITECH 
LIMITED Strike Off 3010048 THEJAVATHI SHIVALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

454 RC402 U01400KA2010PLC053935
WELLWORTH MAGNUS AGRITECH 
LIMITED Strike Off 3010277

MANUKUMAR 
SHIVANNAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

455 RC402 U01400KA2010PTC052384
FORTUNE KRISHI PRODUCTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2874810

NARASIMHAMURTHY 
CHENNAKESHAVA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

456 RC402 U01400KA2010PTC052384
FORTUNE KRISHI PRODUCTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2875104 NANJEGOWDA RAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

457 RC402 U01400KA2010PTC052384
FORTUNE KRISHI PRODUCTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2905557 KUMAR MARIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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458 RC402 U01400KA2010PTC053973 BENAKA AGRO PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3069285
VASANTHA KUMAR 
SUBBARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

459 RC402 U01400KA2010PTC053973 BENAKA AGRO PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3577645 LEELAVATHI NANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

460 RC402 U01400KA2010PTC055555
JEEVAN KRUSHI PLANTATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3071763 BASAVARAJU BASAVEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

461 RC402 U01400KA2010PTC055555
JEEVAN KRUSHI PLANTATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3173818 ANAND JAYABOREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

462 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC058162
JEEVANKRUSHI AGRO FARMS & 
ESTATES(INDIA) LIMITED Strike Off 2748267 KAVIYARASU MURUGESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

463 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC058162
JEEVANKRUSHI AGRO FARMS & 
ESTATES(INDIA) LIMITED Strike Off 3465450 BABU MARIMUTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

464 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC058162
JEEVANKRUSHI AGRO FARMS & 
ESTATES(INDIA) LIMITED Strike Off 5192840 ARAS DEVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

465 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC058162
JEEVANKRUSHI AGRO FARMS & 
ESTATES(INDIA) LIMITED Strike Off 5330344 BARAMPURA VENKATESHALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

466 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC058162
JEEVANKRUSHI AGRO FARMS & 
ESTATES(INDIA) LIMITED Strike Off 6480132 HIRIYUR MAHESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

467 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC058488 SLS BIO AGRI FARMS LIMITED Strike Off 2958718 AGILE YOGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
468 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC058488 SLS BIO AGRI FARMS LIMITED Strike Off 3513217 SUNANDA CHOODEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

469 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC058488 SLS BIO AGRI FARMS LIMITED Strike Off 7286820
KEMPEGOWDANAKOPPAL 
YADURAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

470 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC060754
SURAKSHAJEEVAN AGROFARM AND 
ESTATESLIMITED Strike Off 3584534

CHIKKARANGAPPA 
BANDEPALYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

471 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC060754
SURAKSHAJEEVAN AGROFARM AND 
ESTATESLIMITED Strike Off 3584539 JAGADEESH SRINIVASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

472 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC060754
SURAKSHAJEEVAN AGROFARM AND 
ESTATESLIMITED Strike Off 3584544

SHIVASWAMY 
VEERABHADRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

473 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC060754
SURAKSHAJEEVAN AGROFARM AND 
ESTATESLIMITED Strike Off 3584552

VENKATARASAPPA 
CHIKKAHANUMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

474 RC402 U01400KA2011PLC060754
SURAKSHAJEEVAN AGROFARM AND 
ESTATESLIMITED Strike Off 3598866 VIMALA ALMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

475 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC056538
SATVIC BIO MIRACLES(KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2828504 MALLELA MURALI KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

476 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC056538
SATVIC BIO MIRACLES(KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2839784 BAGEPALLY CHANDRASHEKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

477 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC056875
NEPTUNE AGRO PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3344210 HIRIYUR ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

478 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC056875
NEPTUNE AGRO PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3344616 GEETHA ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

479 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC056875
NEPTUNE AGRO PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7796594 HIRIYUR NITHIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

480 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC057126
BELLARY AGRO GOLD PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3366459 SIDDESH DASAMAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

481 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC057126
BELLARY AGRO GOLD PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3366477 SHANTHA DASAMAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

482 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC057571
KISANKRAFT AGRO FERTILIZERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3305495

SUNILKUMAR SURESHRAO 
MATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

483 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC057571
KISANKRAFT AGRO FERTILIZERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3305533 MEHABOOBSAB MASHAKSAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

484 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC057896
ALCHEMY AGRICULTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2525132 VAHID BERENJAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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485 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC057896
ALCHEMY AGRICULTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3260513 KUNNATH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

486 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC057896
ALCHEMY AGRICULTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 555579 AKBAR KHWAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

487 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC057896
ALCHEMY AGRICULTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 739460 MANDHATASINHJI JADEJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

488 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC058567
KOTHA AGROTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3501154 UPENDER KOTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

489 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC058567
KOTHA AGROTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3501221 VIDYAVATHI KOTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

490 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC058593 KOLLI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3501139 SARADA KOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

491 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC058593 KOLLI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3501142 SRINIVASA KOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

492 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC058596
SUMUHURTHA AGROTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3503281 USHA NIDADAVOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

493 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC058596
SUMUHURTHA AGROTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3503289 RAMAKRISHNA NIDADAVOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

494 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC058716
V3 CATTLES & AGRO TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2424858 HINDUPURAM SIREESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

495 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC058716
V3 CATTLES & AGRO TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2424867 VIRUPAPUR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

496 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC058716
V3 CATTLES & AGRO TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2666865

VIRUPAPURAM 
MADHUSUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

497 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC059062
SLN POULTRY FARM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3533902 CHANDRA GANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

498 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC059062
SLN POULTRY FARM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3537617

MOHAN KUMAR 
NARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

499 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060019
AGRI GRACE FARMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3582918 MUDIYANUR VISHWANATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

500 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060019
AGRI GRACE FARMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6746116 NAGAPPA MUDIYANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

501 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060345
AGRI BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3222403 HOLAKALLU PADMARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

502 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060345
AGRI BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3596730 SHANTHA NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

503 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060678
HARSHA AGRIFARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2458198 KEERTHY UDAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

504 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060678
HARSHA AGRIFARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3549000

GANGABYLAPPAGOWDA 
VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

505 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060678
HARSHA AGRIFARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3607145 RAVI PRAMOD KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

506 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060715
DESHI KRISHI FARM ESTATE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3592935 MALLIKARJUN BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

507 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060715
DESHI KRISHI FARM ESTATE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3593750 GUTTINAKERE SHIVA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

508 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060749
ADHI FARM ESTATES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3625721 VIJAYA KADAGATHUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

509 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060749
ADHI FARM ESTATES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3625723 GOPALAIAH MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

510 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC060749
ADHI FARM ESTATES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3629773 GANGAPPAGARI GANGADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

511 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC061795
BLUE JERCY FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2014793 SHEENA SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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512 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC061795
BLUE JERCY FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3638366 RIZWAN AMEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

513 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC061820
SAI SRI ECO PLATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2750547 JAGADEESH KAPPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

514 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC061820
SAI SRI ECO PLATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5146962 RAJASHEKHAR HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

515 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC061894
ORIENT RACING BLOODSTOCK 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3259202 KIRTHANA RAJATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

516 RC402 U01400KA2011PTC061894
ORIENT RACING BLOODSTOCK 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 986472 RAJATH MANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

517 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062138
PRESCIENT BUSINESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5150020

RAJKUMAR KALENAHALLI 
JOGANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

518 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062138
PRESCIENT BUSINESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5150141

ARUNSWAMY KOTRAIYYA 
MALEMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

519 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062138
PRESCIENT BUSINESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5162282 SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

520 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062323
KAUSTUBHA AGRO & DAIRY 
TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5165039 MALEMATH VIRUPAKSHAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

521 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062323
KAUSTUBHA AGRO & DAIRY 
TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5165045 REVADI CHANDRAKEERTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

522 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062323
KAUSTUBHA AGRO & DAIRY 
TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5165057 VISHWANATH KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

523 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062323
KAUSTUBHA AGRO & DAIRY 
TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5165442

DHARMASAGARADA 
GNANADEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

524 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062471
SHRI PRADHITH ECO VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2855224 JAMILI JALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

525 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062471
SHRI PRADHITH ECO VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3350267 SUSEELA JAMILI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

526 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062504
PROMILK DAIRY PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2909803 SIDDAPPA NAGARAJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

527 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062504
PROMILK DAIRY PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5185041 BENNUR JAYAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

528 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC062504
PROMILK DAIRY PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 720750

NARAYANAN EDAYILLAM 
VEEDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

529 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC063054
SOUTH HILLS AGRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5170200 PRAKASH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

530 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC063054
SOUTH HILLS AGRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5245395 BHASKAR NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

531 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC064357
SREE NANDISHWARA ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5222422 MATTADA GURUBASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

532 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC064357
SREE NANDISHWARA ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5222439 NANDEEPA VENKANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

533 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC064357
SREE NANDISHWARA ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5222451 GINAGAR RUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

534 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC065009

NIDHI HI-TECH 
AGROWTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3576247 SATISH NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

535 RC402 U01400KA2012PTC065009

NIDHI HI-TECH 
AGROWTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5308406 BHANUMATHI SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

536 RC402 U01402KA2011PTC061181
FARM AGRO ORGANICS SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3613189 NIRANJAN RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

537 RC402 U01402KA2011PTC061181
FARM AGRO ORGANICS SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3613192 NIRANJAN PUSHPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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538 RC402 U01403KA1997PLC022795
KARSHAKA BANDHU AGRI-TECH 
(INDIA)LIMITED Active 1307651

BHASKARAN KUPPANGANAM 
VEEDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

539 RC402 U01403KA1997PLC022795
KARSHAKA BANDHU AGRI-TECH 
(INDIA)LIMITED Active 2362340 MULLACHERI NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

540 RC402 U01403KA1997PLC022795
KARSHAKA BANDHU AGRI-TECH 
(INDIA)LIMITED Active 2362347 MAIPADY KUNHAMBU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

541 RC402 U01403KA1997PLC022795
KARSHAKA BANDHU AGRI-TECH 
(INDIA)LIMITED Active 2362365

BALAVANTHADKA 
BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

542 RC402 U01403KA2001PTC028973
R.S. RAM PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1835706 KUDUR VIJAYENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

543 RC402 U01403KA2001PTC028973
R.S. RAM PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2078474 RAGHU RAMACHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

544 RC402 U01403KA2005PTC036928 HEMU AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1853438
KRISHNAPPA HANUMAPPA 
MUMBARADDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

545 RC402 U01403KA2005PTC036928 HEMU AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1853879
YALLAPPA HANAMANTAPPA 
MUMBARADDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

546 RC402 U01403KA2006PTC040156
ZION PLANTATIONS AND AGRO 
FARMINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1732966 SUMA PAUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

547 RC402 U01403KA2006PTC040156
ZION PLANTATIONS AND AGRO 
FARMINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1781025 WILLY PAUL KOMBARAKKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

548 RC402 U01403KA2006PTC040156
ZION PLANTATIONS AND AGRO 
FARMINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2848467 SYJO SEBASTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

549 RC402 U01403KA2006PTC041099 SAI MUSHROOMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 896526 RAMYA SHIVALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

550 RC402 U01403KA2006PTC041099 SAI MUSHROOMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 930607 SHASHI KAVAL SHIVARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
551 RC402 U01403KA2007PTC042404 AVA SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1692908 VILLOO PATELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
552 RC402 U01403KA2007PTC042404 AVA SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2023602 SANAYA PATELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

553 RC402 U01403KA2007PTC043639
LAKSHMI VISHNU AGRIBIZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1718233 GOWRI MANAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

554 RC402 U01403KA2007PTC043639
LAKSHMI VISHNU AGRIBIZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1718277 SHIVAJI RAO MANAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

555 RC402 U01403KA2007PTC043833 SNR AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1308222
APPUSWAMYIYER 
SANKARANARAYANEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

556 RC402 U01403KA2007PTC043833 SNR AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1308306
RAMACHANDRAN 
UMAMAHESWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

557 RC402 U01403KA2007PTC043984
PALMYRAH NATURAL FARMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1764805

SKANTHASWAMY 
TATTAMANGALAM VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

558 RC402 U01403KA2007PTC043984
PALMYRAH NATURAL FARMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6842063

TATTAMANGALAM VISHNU 
NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

559 RC402 U01403KA2008PTC046692
SRIGANDHA FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3584762

RAGHAVENDRA RAO 
MADHUSUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

560 RC402 U01403KA2008PTC046692
SRIGANDHA FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3584764 RAGHAVENDRA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

561 RC402 U01403KA2008PTC047866
SWAYAM KRUSHI FARM ESTATES 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1910958 VEERENDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

562 RC402 U01403KA2008PTC047866
SWAYAM KRUSHI FARM ESTATES 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2327297 MURALI MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

563 RC402 U01403KA2008PTC048121
SRI THIRUMALA AGRO INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2285744 NAGALAPUR GATTI BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

564 RC402 U01403KA2008PTC048121
SRI THIRUMALA AGRO INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2318183 KONDURI SUMITH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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565 RC402 U01403KA2008PTC048121
SRI THIRUMALA AGRO INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2318196 RAMA REDDY PARDESHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

566 RC402 U01403KA2008PTC048121
SRI THIRUMALA AGRO INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2318207 KONDURI VEERASHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

567 RC402 U01403KA2009PTC049148
SUN SINGAPORE EXIM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1447059 BANNA GOVARDHANA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

568 RC402 U01403KA2009PTC049148
SUN SINGAPORE EXIM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3068262 MELARKODE JAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

569 RC402 U01403KA2009PTC049148
SUN SINGAPORE EXIM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 316524 GOPINATH KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

570 RC402 U01403KA2009PTC049363
GOLDEN EAGLE FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2524688 MANJUNATH LINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

571 RC402 U01403KA2009PTC049363
GOLDEN EAGLE FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2541157 CHANNAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

572 RC402 U01403KA2009PTC050647
HEALTH MAGIC NATURAL FOODS 
BANGALOREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2676125

USHARANI LAKSHMISAGARA 
KRISHNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

573 RC402 U01403KA2009PTC050647
HEALTH MAGIC NATURAL FOODS 
BANGALOREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2909803 SIDDAPPA NAGARAJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

574 RC402 U01403KA2010PLC053122
RIGHTMAX TECHNOTRADE 
INTERNATIONALLIMITED Active 2913852 SRINIVASAN RAMASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

575 RC402 U01403KA2010PLC053122
RIGHTMAX TECHNOTRADE 
INTERNATIONALLIMITED Active 2916854 SIVAKUMAR GANGADHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

576 RC402 U01403KA2010PLC053122
RIGHTMAX TECHNOTRADE 
INTERNATIONALLIMITED Active 3009645 RABINDRA JENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

577 RC402 U01403KA2010PLC055427 LA RIBAH AGRO INDIALIMITED Strike Off 2553782 ABDUL REHMAN GOVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

578 RC402 U01403KA2010PLC055427 LA RIBAH AGRO INDIALIMITED Strike Off 3196298
MUSHTAQUE AHMED 
MUSHTUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

579 RC402 U01403KA2010PLC055427 LA RIBAH AGRO INDIALIMITED Strike Off 3382685 KARANAM KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

580 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC052134
BHOOMIGEN SEEDS ANDBIOTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2886293 BASAVARAJU PUTTALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

581 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC052134
BHOOMIGEN SEEDS ANDBIOTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2886304 RAMALINGA PUTTANINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

582 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC052341
SHRUM AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2882803 UMASHANKAR MARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

583 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC052341
SHRUM AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2882813 HARIKRISHNA NAVADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

584 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC052341
SHRUM AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2882826 HEMA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

585 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC052341
SHRUM AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2890029 VENKATAPPA SANTHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

586 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC052400
SRI KUBERA AGRI FARMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2823161 NARAYANASWAMY MALLANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

587 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC052400
SRI KUBERA AGRI FARMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2823182 BHAGYALAKSHMI GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

588 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC053020

KOTEN ION HERBAL & 
METALLURGICAL SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1899371 KORISHETTAR GEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

589 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC053020

KOTEN ION HERBAL & 
METALLURGICAL SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1908930

KORISHETTAR 
SIDDALINGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

590 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC053432
GURUDEV BIO GREEN INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2772920 SANJAY PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

591 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC053432
GURUDEV BIO GREEN INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2772979

VITTAL GOUDA RUDRAPPA 
BIRADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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592 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC054870
SHRI MAULI POULTRY AND 
HATCHERY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2760029 NARAYAN MORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

593 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC054870
SHRI MAULI POULTRY AND 
HATCHERY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2762181 MOHAN MORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

594 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC055601
AKSHATHA GREEN VALLY ESTATES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1967673 DODDEERAPPA CHIKKEERAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

595 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC055601
AKSHATHA GREEN VALLY ESTATES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2139820 ANJANAPPA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

596 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC055601
AKSHATHA GREEN VALLY ESTATES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3197224 DEVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

597 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC055601
AKSHATHA GREEN VALLY ESTATES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3325126 RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

598 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC055628

SEVENSEAS 
CRECIENTETECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3183766 KASETTY CHENNARAYUDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

599 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC055628

SEVENSEAS 
CRECIENTETECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3193736 CHINNA KASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

600 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC055833
AGRI SANKALP FARM ESTATES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3248183 GOPALAPPA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

601 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC055833
AGRI SANKALP FARM ESTATES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3399940 GOPALAPPA ASOK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

602 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC055976
MANTRA ORGANICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3211993 CHANDRA BAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

603 RC402 U01403KA2010PTC055976
MANTRA ORGANICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3277401 MARUTHI RAMPURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

604 RC402 U01403KA2011PLC058791
ACHIEVERS AGRO INDUSTRY INDIA 
LIMITED Active 2370323 RAMASWAMY MADESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

605 RC402 U01403KA2011PLC058791
ACHIEVERS AGRO INDUSTRY INDIA 
LIMITED Active 2561927 SENGARAJ SIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

606 RC402 U01403KA2011PLC058791
ACHIEVERS AGRO INDUSTRY INDIA 
LIMITED Active 2792381

RAMAKRISHNAPPA 
NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

607 RC402 U01403KA2011PLC058791
ACHIEVERS AGRO INDUSTRY INDIA 
LIMITED Active 3491907 PADMANABHA SOUNDAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

608 RC402 U01403KA2011PLC061679
REAL VISION FARMS &FOODS 
BHARATHLIMITED Strike Off 2736758 NAGARAJA NARASIMHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

609 RC402 U01403KA2011PLC061679
REAL VISION FARMS &FOODS 
BHARATHLIMITED Strike Off 3584495

MANJUNATHA 
HANUMANTHARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

610 RC402 U01403KA2011PLC061679
REAL VISION FARMS &FOODS 
BHARATHLIMITED Strike Off 5128955 VENKATARAMANACHARI CHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

611 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC056490
PEOPLE AGRO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

612 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC056490
PEOPLE AGRO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3328332 VIJAY GANGADHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

613 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC056543
IQ AGRO INNOVATIVESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3351671 POOMANI RASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

614 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC056543
IQ AGRO INNOVATIVESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3364301 KUPPUSAMY ELLAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

615 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC056830
AGRI MITHRA FARM ESTATES INDIA 
PRAVATELIMITED. Strike Off 3290196 KRISHNAREDDY NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

616 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC056830
AGRI MITHRA FARM ESTATES INDIA 
PRAVATELIMITED. Strike Off 3379851 ANILKUMAR NAGARAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

617 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC056893
AV GUJJAR AGRO PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3332672 ARUNKUMAR GUJJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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618 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC056893
AV GUJJAR AGRO PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3332710 AJITKUMAR GUJJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

619 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057326
AGRI FORTUNE ESTATES AND 
FARMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2905748 DAYANANDA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

620 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057326
AGRI FORTUNE ESTATES AND 
FARMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3314707 MANJUNATHA VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

621 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057326
AGRI FORTUNE ESTATES AND 
FARMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3538627

MADHAVA GUDIYAPPA 
SONAPIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

622 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057326
AGRI FORTUNE ESTATES AND 
FARMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3538655

VENKATESHAPPA 
MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

623 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057326
AGRI FORTUNE ESTATES AND 
FARMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3540550

KALAHASTIPURA MUNIYAPPA 
MUNIVENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

624 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057326
AGRI FORTUNE ESTATES AND 
FARMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5212148 GURAPPA GOVINDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

625 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057358
CHAYA AGROTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3430275 VENKATAPPAIAH MALLIPEDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

626 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057358
CHAYA AGROTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3430291 CHAYA DEVI MALLIPEDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

627 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057435
HARITHAMITHRA FARMS& REAL 
ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3395279 RAJESH POKKATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

628 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057435
HARITHAMITHRA FARMS& REAL 
ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3401244 KAPPITHAMPARAMBIL XAVIAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

629 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057498
GO BANYAN AGRI-VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3315029 RANJINI VIVEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

630 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057498
GO BANYAN AGRI-VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5177694 VINOD JAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

631 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057822
VARUN BIO CULTIVATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1260719 BANDI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

632 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057822
VARUN BIO CULTIVATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3072439 VARUN BANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

633 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057889
GAIA GREEN GROWERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 555579 AKBAR KHWAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

634 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC057889
GAIA GREEN GROWERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 739460 MANDHATASINHJI JADEJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

635 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058227
KAMADHENU AGRI LIFECARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3479824 NARAYANSWAMY RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

636 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058227
KAMADHENU AGRI LIFECARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5155574

SURESHKUMAR CHOLANGUNTE 
VENKATACHALAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

637 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058227
KAMADHENU AGRI LIFECARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5156120 MUNIYAPPA NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

638 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058227
KAMADHENU AGRI LIFECARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5156174 SAKKUBAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

639 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058227
KAMADHENU AGRI LIFECARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5314208 HARIBABU GADDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

640 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058233
SANIFF AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3500579 SANTHOSH SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

641 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058233
SANIFF AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3500587

MOHAMED ANIFF MOHAMED 
BASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

642 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058324

EVERGREEN HATCHERIES AND 
AGRO TREESINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 3415095 MRUTHYUNJAYA DAKSHAYINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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643 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058324

EVERGREEN HATCHERIES AND 
AGRO TREESINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 3415112 MAHANTHA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

644 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058324

EVERGREEN HATCHERIES AND 
AGRO TREESINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 3434626

NAGENDRAKUMAR 
SATCHIDANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

645 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058324

EVERGREEN HATCHERIES AND 
AGRO TREESINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 3436001 RAVIKUMAR MUNIGANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

646 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058324

EVERGREEN HATCHERIES AND 
AGRO TREESINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 3553797 NARASIMHARAJU MUNIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

647 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058367
SAMAGRA KRUSHI FARMESTATE 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3480585 RAJAPPA BACHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

648 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058367
SAMAGRA KRUSHI FARMESTATE 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3572196

VENUGOPALA REDDY 
NARAYANA SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

649 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058367
SAMAGRA KRUSHI FARMESTATE 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3635285 SWAMY NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

650 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058397
AGRI STAR LIFE FARMESTATES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3484069 NAGARAJU MUNIYALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

651 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058397
AGRI STAR LIFE FARMESTATES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6661832 MUNIYAPPA MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

652 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058459
MYSORE BIOFARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2321552 GEORGE THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

653 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058459
MYSORE BIOFARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3452653 MINI THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

654 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058513
AMRUTHA GREEN FIELDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 189436

PRAHALLADA REDDY 
HANUMANTHAPPA ROYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

655 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058513
AMRUTHA GREEN FIELDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3506030

GEETHA HULIKAL SHAMA 
IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

656 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058513
AMRUTHA GREEN FIELDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3506086 SHREEPATHI PARAMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

657 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058513
AMRUTHA GREEN FIELDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3506140 RADHA BINDIGANAVILE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

658 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058513
AMRUTHA GREEN FIELDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3610737

GANGASAMUDRA 
LALITHAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

659 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058513
AMRUTHA GREEN FIELDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3610742 MAMATHA SHEKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

660 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058513
AMRUTHA GREEN FIELDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3610744 KADAKOLA SHASHIKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

661 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058513
AMRUTHA GREEN FIELDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106350 NEELA UPADHYAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

662 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058513
AMRUTHA GREEN FIELDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106399 BUVANAHADLU PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

663 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058669
SHIVABOOMI AGROTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3517973 CHINNA SHIVASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

664 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058669
SHIVABOOMI AGROTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3517978 MANJULA SHIVASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

665 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058671
SLN HITECH AGRO FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2945167

ASWATHANARAYANA 
CHIKKAPPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

666 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058671
SLN HITECH AGRO FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2945172

MUNIRATHNAMMA 
ASWATHANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

667 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058680
SRI PADA PESTICIDESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3491780 RAJASHEKAR BHIMAPPA PUJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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668 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058680
SRI PADA PESTICIDESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3492592 SAVITHA PUJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

669 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058740 PAADI FARMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3508861 ARCHANA NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

670 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058740 PAADI FARMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3509014 APPAKUTTAN PARAMESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

671 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058753 R K HATCHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2146509
RAVIKUMAR 
CHINNAGIRIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

672 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058753 R K HATCHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2146540 PUSHPALATHA DESIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

673 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058859
VERTICAL AGRO SEEDSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3515713 SATPAL SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

674 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC058859
VERTICAL AGRO SEEDSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3515716 JASWANT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

675 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059045
M G 6 WHOLESALE MARKET (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3523912 GANGAREDDY ANJANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

676 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059045
M G 6 WHOLESALE MARKET (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3523921 GOPAL MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

677 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059161
SUVARNA AGRI-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3534033 ANJANEYULU PADMASALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

678 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059161
SUVARNA AGRI-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3534038 PADMASALE SUVARNAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

679 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059200
GREEN LEAVES INTEGRATED CROPS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3437102 RAMU LINGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

680 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059200
GREEN LEAVES INTEGRATED CROPS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3437259 BYADARAHALLI SHOBHANBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

681 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059554
N V AGRITECH BANGALORE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1938946 SHIVA ADAPATHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

682 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059554
N V AGRITECH BANGALORE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3520314 AYESHA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

683 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059567
KARUTURI FARM FRESHPRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1645561 SAI KARUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

684 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059567
KARUTURI FARM FRESHPRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1645602 KARUTURI ANITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

685 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059598
KARUTURI VEGPRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1645561 SAI KARUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

686 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059598
KARUTURI VEGPRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1645602 KARUTURI ANITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

687 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059773
GREEN BANYAN AGRI FARMS AND 
ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3529209 SHARIFF MASTAN SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

688 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC059773
GREEN BANYAN AGRI FARMS AND 
ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3532243 KOKKILIGADDA SRINIVASA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

689 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC060114

HYDROPONIC GREENHOUSE 
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3317967 SANGEETA BOJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

690 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC060114

HYDROPONIC GREENHOUSE 
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3319634 CHANDRASEKHARAN PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

691 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC060200
REAL VISION FARM FOODS & AGRO 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2736758 NAGARAJA NARASIMHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

692 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC060200
REAL VISION FARM FOODS & AGRO 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3584495

MANJUNATHA 
HANUMANTHARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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693 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC060200
REAL VISION FARM FOODS & AGRO 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5128955 VENKATARAMANACHARI CHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

694 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC060252
SHUBHA 7 FARMS & DEVELOPERS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3585677 VENKATESH SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

695 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC060604 FIRDOUS FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1690488 MEERA PEER HASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

696 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC060604 FIRDOUS FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3572332 MOHSIN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

697 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC060796
DEVANESH AGRO DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1488855 RAMESH MAHADEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

698 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC060796
DEVANESH AGRO DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3411480 DINESH BHASKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

699 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061058
AGRO 9STAR GOAT ANDDAIRY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3035006 NATARAJ VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

700 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061058
AGRO 9STAR GOAT ANDDAIRY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3592615 HAREESHA PURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

701 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061130
SINGULARIS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2255932 CHAMARTHI RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

702 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061130
SINGULARIS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3598977 SIRISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

703 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061130
SINGULARIS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6680306 PRAKASH GANJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

704 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061130
SINGULARIS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7590686 RAMAGOPALA DESARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

705 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061223
SAHYADHRI CROPCARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3546270 VASANT VEERANNA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

706 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061223
SAHYADHRI CROPCARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3546287 BHASKAR KUSHAL SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

707 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061223
SAHYADHRI CROPCARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3608151 GEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

708 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061325
AGRI GREEN NETA FARM ESTATES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3645991 THYAGARAJU MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

709 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061325
AGRI GREEN NETA FARM ESTATES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3646003 THIYAGARAJ VISWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

710 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061690
BANULI KRUSHIKARA PRODUCER 
COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 3349501 BHASKAR KRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

711 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061690
BANULI KRUSHIKARA PRODUCER 
COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 3349503 DINKA HARSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

712 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061690
BANULI KRUSHIKARA PRODUCER 
COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 3352611

SHIVARAMEGOWDA 
CHANNEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

713 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061690
BANULI KRUSHIKARA PRODUCER 
COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 3409106 VENKATESH KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

714 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061690
BANULI KRUSHIKARA PRODUCER 
COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 3449855 KARADAKERE NAGESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

715 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061690
BANULI KRUSHIKARA PRODUCER 
COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 3455853 HUCHAHEGGADE KRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

716 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061690
BANULI KRUSHIKARA PRODUCER 
COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 3455860 KARTHADLU MADESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

717 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061690
BANULI KRUSHIKARA PRODUCER 
COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 3455866

MADUVINAKODI 
NINGARAJEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

718 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061690
BANULI KRUSHIKARA PRODUCER 
COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 3455868 HEMMIGE RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

719 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061690
BANULI KRUSHIKARA PRODUCER 
COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 3456667 BASAVAIAH VEERABHADRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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720 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061690
BANULI KRUSHIKARA PRODUCER 
COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 3456685

SANKAREGOWDA 
KENCHEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

721 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061792
PRAKRUTHI ORGANIC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2317320 PRAMOD JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

722 RC402 U01403KA2011PTC061792
PRAKRUTHI ORGANIC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5103393 LINCY PRAMOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

723 RC402 U01403KA2012PLC062325
SHALINIGAJANANA FARM FOODS 
AND AGRO(INDIA) LIMITED Strike Off 3606450 KRISHNAPPA GOWTHAMRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

724 RC402 U01403KA2012PLC062325
SHALINIGAJANANA FARM FOODS 
AND AGRO(INDIA) LIMITED Strike Off 5158130 SATHISHA KONDENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

725 RC402 U01403KA2012PLC062325
SHALINIGAJANANA FARM FOODS 
AND AGRO(INDIA) LIMITED Strike Off 5158134 KRISHNOJI RAO VIJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

726 RC402 U01403KA2012PLC064483
SRISHTI AGRO HERBALFARMING 
INDIALIMITED Strike Off 5288671 PARTHA CHOUDHURY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

727 RC402 U01403KA2012PLC064483
SRISHTI AGRO HERBALFARMING 
INDIALIMITED Strike Off 5288687 PARIMAL CHOUDHURY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

728 RC402 U01403KA2012PLC064483
SRISHTI AGRO HERBALFARMING 
INDIALIMITED Strike Off 5288703 SARASWATI NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

729 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062147
NATUREAGH BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3636667 SUBRAMANI CHENNURI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

730 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062147
NATUREAGH BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3636681 CHENNURI MANJULAVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

731 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062405
MYSTIQUE FLOWERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5125012 KALYANI SAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

732 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062405
MYSTIQUE FLOWERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5125013 RAJENDRA PRASAD SAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

733 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062438
NISHKA VIVIDHODHESHA AGRI 
FARM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2589073 AYARALLII PHANIRAJGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

734 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062438
NISHKA VIVIDHODHESHA AGRI 
FARM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2624687 PRIYADARSHINI DODDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

735 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062438
NISHKA VIVIDHODHESHA AGRI 
FARM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3150023

RAGHAVENDRARAO KRISHNA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

736 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062588
NEW MAGIC AGRI INDUSTRY INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5155324 KRANTI NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

737 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062588
NEW MAGIC AGRI INDUSTRY INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5155332 JEEVAN NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

738 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062612
KRUSHIJEEVAN GOLD FARMS AND 
VILASPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3570457

NARAYANAPPA 
SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

739 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062612
KRUSHIJEEVAN GOLD FARMS AND 
VILASPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3570458 GOWNIPALLI SAVITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

740 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062904
AMBIKA CASHEWS & AGRO YIELDS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5192202 GAJANAN SHIVARAM BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

741 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC062904
AMBIKA CASHEWS & AGRO YIELDS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5192212 MAHALAXMI GAJANAN BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

742 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063231
AMBROSIA CROP ENRICH (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3259202 KIRTHANA RAJATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

743 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063231
AMBROSIA CROP ENRICH (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 986472 RAJATH MANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

744 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063402
DHATRI FARM ONE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5233956 MANJUNATH BASAVEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

745 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063402
DHATRI FARM ONE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5234018

SRINIVASAMURTHY 
SUDHEENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

746 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063406
VANASIRI AGRO FORESTRY 
CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2234070 KRISHNAPPA DIVYASHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 28



747 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063406
VANASIRI AGRO FORESTRY 
CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2234109 HODACHALLI RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

748 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063406
VANASIRI AGRO FORESTRY 
CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5225541 LAKSHMIPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

749 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063406
VANASIRI AGRO FORESTRY 
CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5225543 VENKATESH THYAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

750 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063406
VANASIRI AGRO FORESTRY 
CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5328869 KRISHNAPPA KALEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

751 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063414
ADAMUS AGRO FARM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3258418

SURESH CHINNAPPA 
DANDAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

752 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063414
ADAMUS AGRO FARM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3287987 LOKESHKUMAR RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

753 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063414
ADAMUS AGRO FARM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5217721 SHARFUDDIN SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

754 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063414
ADAMUS AGRO FARM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 721591 PRODIPTO GHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

755 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063499 ORB AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2718146 CHANNABASAYYA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
756 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063499 ORB AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3072973 CHANDRAPPA BANKAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

757 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063514
MAHARUDRA SEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 178892 DR BABURAO MUDBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

758 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063514
MAHARUDRA SEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6449886 RAMACHANDRA NANDAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

759 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063514
MAHARUDRA SEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6669613 JUGALKISHOR LADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

760 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063824
G-FORCE AGRO TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3607145 RAVI PRAMOD KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

761 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC063824
G-FORCE AGRO TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5220264 KULKARNI RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

762 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064010
VRUSHABA AGRI MITHRA FARM 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3379851 ANILKUMAR NAGARAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

763 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064010
VRUSHABA AGRI MITHRA FARM 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3379858 PADMARAJ SIDDANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

764 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064010
VRUSHABA AGRI MITHRA FARM 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5258410 PASWANATH YASHAVANTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

765 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064010
VRUSHABA AGRI MITHRA FARM 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5258421 DHANANJAYA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

766 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064010
VRUSHABA AGRI MITHRA FARM 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5258430 CHITAGIRI VIJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

767 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064596
SEVEN POWER FARMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2809404 HANUME SIDDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

768 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064596
SEVEN POWER FARMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 439608 GIDDAPPA NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

769 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064596
SEVEN POWER FARMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6894558

AVVERAHALLY NINGAIAH 
BASAVARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

770 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064596
SEVEN POWER FARMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6894565

NAGARURU MARANNA 
BYLAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

771 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064626 TARKAARI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5185508 TORAL SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

772 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064626 TARKAARI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5197291 PRABHAVATHY RAMDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

773 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064716
CONFIDENT SYNDICATEFARMS 
ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5285056 SHAIK AKRAM PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

774 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064716
CONFIDENT SYNDICATEFARMS 
ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5285342 IRSHADAHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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775 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064716
CONFIDENT SYNDICATEFARMS 
ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5285396 MUNISWAMY MUNIGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

776 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064716
CONFIDENT SYNDICATEFARMS 
ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5285451 JAVEED PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

777 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064716
CONFIDENT SYNDICATEFARMS 
ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5285472 MUQTHAR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

778 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064716
CONFIDENT SYNDICATEFARMS 
ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5285485 SADIQ PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

779 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064716
CONFIDENT SYNDICATEFARMS 
ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5285517 SIKANDAR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

780 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064716
CONFIDENT SYNDICATEFARMS 
ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5289335 AHMED MUKHITAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

781 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064716
CONFIDENT SYNDICATEFARMS 
ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5289341 KHALANDAR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

782 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064716
CONFIDENT SYNDICATEFARMS 
ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5303601 CHAND PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

783 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064742
ATHREYAS AGRO FARM ESTATES 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5295001

RATHNAMMA 
KESHAVAMURTHY 
SHASHIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

784 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064742
ATHREYAS AGRO FARM ESTATES 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5295618 KESHAVAMURTHY RAJANIKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

785 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064742
ATHREYAS AGRO FARM ESTATES 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5295631 CHANDURU RAJANIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

786 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064909
SHYAM AGRO & DAIRY FARMS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1855757 SHYAM CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

787 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC064909
SHYAM AGRO & DAIRY FARMS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3419001 USHA CHOWDRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

788 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC065606
VIKRUTI CROP CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5159557 BRINDHADEVI RATHINAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

789 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC065606
VIKRUTI CROP CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5159564 JOTHIMANI DEVIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

790 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC065641
KRUSHI SANJEEVINI PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3306118 PRASANNA SANNALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

791 RC402 U01403KA2012PTC065641
KRUSHI SANJEEVINI PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5265633 RAJESH MANGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

792 RC402 U01404KA2008PTC048207
HORIZON AGRIBIOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2307335 PERDOOR MALYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

793 RC402 U01404KA2008PTC048207
HORIZON AGRIBIOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2368538 MALLINATH GOLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

794 RC402 U01404KA2008PTC048207
HORIZON AGRIBIOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5191625 PRAKASH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

795 RC402 U01406KA2009PTC048968
SANKALPA AGRI SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2382932 NAVRATAN VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

796 RC402 U01406KA2009PTC048968
SANKALPA AGRI SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2454926 VENUGOPAL PINNAMANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

797 RC402 U01406KA2009PTC048968
SANKALPA AGRI SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2460386 ANIL KUMAR ATTANGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

798 RC402 U01407KA2008PTC048155
MALTOSE AGRI PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2292956 KALPA PA PANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

799 RC402 U01407KA2008PTC048155
MALTOSE AGRI PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2304756 ANANDA THIMMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

800 RC402 U01407KA2008PTC048458
SRI BASAVESHWARA AGRO 
INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2285735 NAGALAPUR GATTI RUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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801 RC402 U01407KA2008PTC048458
SRI BASAVESHWARA AGRO 
INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2285742

NAGALAPUR GATTI 
RAMALINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

802 RC402 U01407KA2008PTC048458
SRI BASAVESHWARA AGRO 
INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2285744 NAGALAPUR GATTI BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

803 RC402 U01407KA2008PTC048458
SRI BASAVESHWARA AGRO 
INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2328628 NAGALAPURA GATTI LINGANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

804 RC402 U01407KA2009PTC048922
SWEET LEAF BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1982244 HARIKANTRA GAJANANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

805 RC402 U01407KA2009PTC048922
SWEET LEAF BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2298792 SHUBHA GAJANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

806 RC402 U01407KA2011PTC059589
KARUTURI GREENS ANDMARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1645561 SAI KARUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

807 RC402 U01407KA2011PTC059589
KARUTURI GREENS ANDMARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1645602 KARUTURI ANITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

808 RC402 U01409KA1993PTC014397
GULBARGA AGRO EXTRACTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1691039

MOHAMMED SALAHUDDIN 
MAHAGAONVI ALIAS MAQBOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

809 RC402 U01409KA1997PTC022464
SINDOL AGRO BIOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2667002 NANDKUMAR SINDOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

810 RC402 U01409KA1997PTC022464
SINDOL AGRO BIOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3409689 NILESH SINDOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

811 RC402 U01409KA1999PLC025634 GREEN BUDS AGRO FARMS LIMITED Strike Off 3164415 JAYANTHI SUBBARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

812 RC402 U01409KA1999PLC025634 GREEN BUDS AGRO FARMS LIMITED Strike Off 3164425 ARUNA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

813 RC402 U01409KA1999PLC025634 GREEN BUDS AGRO FARMS LIMITED Strike Off 828755 BETTAHALLI LAKSHMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

814 RC402 U01409KA2001PTC028616
ARULAN UNIMARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3186978 ANANTHARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

815 RC402 U01409KA2001PTC028616
ARULAN UNIMARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3187200 GNANA SILUVAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

816 RC402 U01409KA2001PTC028854 PRATHAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1237565 SYED MOHSIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

817 RC402 U01409KA2001PTC028854 PRATHAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1264241 MOHAN HIREGOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

818 RC402 U01409KA2001PTC028854 PRATHAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1648922 RAJKUMAR CHRISTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

819 RC402 U01409KA2001PTC029655
BSK AGRO ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1396398 SAMPATH SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

820 RC402 U01409KA2001PTC029655
BSK AGRO ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2075451 SAMYUKTHA SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

821 RC402 U01409KA2006PTC039270
OASIS-ORGANIC AGRICULTURAL 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1257700 KRISHNA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

822 RC402 U01409KA2006PTC039270
OASIS-ORGANIC AGRICULTURAL 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1258211 SHYLAJA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

823 RC402 U01409KA2006PTC040101
FARMER BIOSCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2502247 THUMPATI VENKATESHWARLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

824 RC402 U01409KA2006PTC040101
FARMER BIOSCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 336608 CHANNAVEER HADAPAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

825 RC402 U01409KA2006PTC040689
ZACK SHEEP FARM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1287311 MUSTAFA ZACKARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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826 RC402 U01409KA2006PTC040689
ZACK SHEEP FARM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1287356 FARAHAT ZACKARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

827 RC402 U01409KA2007PTC043947
AQUA SPOT TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633829 ADIP SAJJANRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

828 RC402 U01409KA2007PTC043947
AQUA SPOT TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633865 TAN WEI RONG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

829 RC402 U01409KA2008PLC045178
KRUSHIKA AGRICULTURAL FARM 
LIMITED Active 1885179 CHOWDEGOWDA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

830 RC402 U01409KA2008PLC045178
KRUSHIKA AGRICULTURAL FARM 
LIMITED Active 1885205

SUPREETH DESHIKAN 
RAMASWAMYIYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

831 RC402 U01409KA2008PLC045178
KRUSHIKA AGRICULTURAL FARM 
LIMITED Active 1886245 SHESHADRIIYENGAR KASHYAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

832 RC402 U01409KA2008PTC047908 SKP AGRO DRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2333715 ANNAJI GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

833 RC402 U01409KA2008PTC047908 SKP AGRO DRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6527188 HARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

834 RC402 U01409KA2010PTC055166
GREENTREE ORGANIC NEEDS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2331754 NARAAYANA REDDEPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

835 RC402 U01409KA2010PTC055166
GREENTREE ORGANIC NEEDS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2785014 DIVAKAR MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

836 RC402 U01409KA2010PTC055211
GOLD FIELD BIO - GENETICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3153215 BHANUVARAM RAVI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

837 RC402 U01409KA2010PTC055211
GOLD FIELD BIO - GENETICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3153306 MUNISWAMY MAMATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

838 RC402 U01410KA1988PTC009512 KUSUM GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1834767 MUKESH GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

839 RC402 U01410KA1988PTC009512 KUSUM GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1971318 SATHISH CHAND AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

840 RC402 U01410KA1993PTC014201
DIPLOMAT GRANITES AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2713266

ABDUL RAZAK THALEKKARA 
AZHUKATTU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

841 RC402 U01410KA1993PTC014201
DIPLOMAT GRANITES AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2752316 MUHAMMED BASHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

842 RC402 U01410KA1993PTC014201
DIPLOMAT GRANITES AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2969871 MOHAMMED SIDDIEQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

843 RC402 U01429KA1997PTC022390
HARIRAMESHWARI POWER AND 
MINERALSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 385776 SINGANAMALA MADHU BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

844 RC402 U01429KA1997PTC022390
HARIRAMESHWARI POWER AND 
MINERALSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 708852 SINGANAMALA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

845 RC402 U01429KA2002PTC030954
MATHA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2026237 PUTTARAJU BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

846 RC402 U01429KA2002PTC030954
MATHA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2056229

SOMASHEKAR CHIKKANNA 
RAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

847 RC402 U01429KA2007PTC042268
TRIMURTI MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2501192 PUTTASWAMY GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

848 RC402 U01429KA2007PTC042268
TRIMURTI MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3424541 IQBAL GOLLYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

849 RC402 U01429KA2007PTC042268
TRIMURTI MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 740405 SREENIVASULU METRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

850 RC402 U01512KA1993PTC013882
SHRI ARYADURGA FISHERIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1329747 GAONKAR KESHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

851 RC402 U01512KA1993PTC013882
SHRI ARYADURGA FISHERIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3147635 GAJANAN GAONKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

852 RC402 U01513KA1992PTC013219
NAT-CAN FRUITANDFOOD 
PROCESSORS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1111609 SARLA MUKUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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853 RC402 U01513KA1992PTC013219
NAT-CAN FRUITANDFOOD 
PROCESSORS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 610961 SUJIT MUKUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

854 RC402 U01513KA1992PTC013219
NAT-CAN FRUITANDFOOD 
PROCESSORS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 611139 RAJAN KALANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

855 RC402 U01520KA2004PTC033298
THE NILGIRI DAIRY (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2211088 MARIMUTHU POORNIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

856 RC402 U01520KA2004PTC033298
THE NILGIRI DAIRY (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 436026 CHENNIAPPAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

857 RC402 U01531KA1999PTC024997
SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESHWARA 
RICE MILLPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2004738 PERLAKOTA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

858 RC402 U01531KA1999PTC024997
SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESHWARA 
RICE MILLPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2698433 PERLA KOTI KUMAR SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

859 RC402 U01531KA2004PTC033655
SANGAM ROLLER FLOURMILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 197807 TURNUR SHEIK ISMAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

860 RC402 U01531KA2004PTC035199
TARGET AGRO FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1084538 ABID HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

861 RC402 U01531KA2004PTC035199
TARGET AGRO FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2290486 IQBAL HABIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

862 RC402 U01541KA2003PTC033109
SONIRAAJ CONFECTIONARY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1200593

JAMBAI KANDASAMY 
SUNDARARAJAN MANICKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

863 RC402 U01541KA2003PTC033109
SONIRAAJ CONFECTIONARY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1421051 RAAJA RAJAN MANICKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

864 RC402 U01542KA2000PTC026261 NINABAI SUGARS PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 2167328 MEER LAPPAI ZAHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

865 RC402 U01542KA2000PTC026261 NINABAI SUGARS PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 6487674 DASHARATA JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

866 RC402 U01542KA2000PTC026261 NINABAI SUGARS PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 6488400 KRISNA JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

867 RC402 U01542KA2006PLC040054 SHRI SIDDESHWAR SUGARS LIMITED Active 1062556 BASAVARAJ PADEKNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

868 RC402 U01542KA2006PLC040054 SHRI SIDDESHWAR SUGARS LIMITED Active 1873606 SHIVANAND PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

869 RC402 U01542KA2006PLC040054 SHRI SIDDESHWAR SUGARS LIMITED Active 3230033 CHANDRAKANTH RAJAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

870 RC402 U01551KA2004PTC033580
HINDUSTHAN DISTILLERIES 
(KARNATAKA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1743142

SENGODAGOUNDER 
KHANNAIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

871 RC402 U01551KA2004PTC033580
HINDUSTHAN DISTILLERIES 
(KARNATAKA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1743182

TIRUCHENGODERAMASAMY 
KHANNAIYAN SARASWATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

872 RC402 U01551KA2004PTC033580
HINDUSTHAN DISTILLERIES 
(KARNATAKA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1743215 PRIYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

873 RC402 U01551KA2004PTC033580
HINDUSTHAN DISTILLERIES 
(KARNATAKA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3267461

JANAGI PONNUSAMY SATISH 
PRABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

874 RC402 U01711KA1987PTC008439
JAGRUTI CLOTHING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2047922 SURESH KANOJIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

875 RC402 U01711KA1987PTC008439
JAGRUTI CLOTHING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2047953 RATANKUMAR KANOJIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

876 RC402 U01711KA1987PTC008439
JAGRUTI CLOTHING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2048278 RAJENDRA KANOJIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

877 RC402 U01711KA1987PTC008439
JAGRUTI CLOTHING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2076341 RAMESH KANOJIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

878 RC402 U01711KA1987PTC008439
JAGRUTI CLOTHING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2076374 SUNIL KANOJIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

879 RC402 U01722KA1991PTC011954
R.S.SQUARE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1015218

RAVEENDRA KUMAR 
GRANDHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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880 RC402 U01722KA1991PTC011954
R.S.SQUARE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5148293 NAGASESHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

881 RC402 U01810KA1996PTC020255 HIGOAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1873506 VISWANATHAN SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

882 RC402 U01810KA1996PTC020255 HIGOAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1873510 RANGA MAMIDI SHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

883 RC402 U01810KA1996PTC020255 HIGOAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1873527
KRISHNAMURHTY 
SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

884 RC402 U01810KA2008PLC047596 ELTEKON APPARELS LIMITED Active 5144478 ANISH ACHANKUNJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
885 RC402 U01810KA2008PLC047596 ELTEKON APPARELS LIMITED Active 5144492 YOHANNAN ACHANKUNJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
886 RC402 U01810KA2008PLC047596 ELTEKON APPARELS LIMITED Active 5172358 SUNIL JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

887 RC402 U01820KA2011PTC056872 SAMASTA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3223847 ANNAIAH DASAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

888 RC402 U01820KA2011PTC056872 SAMASTA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3223942 THIMMAIAH SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

889 RC402 U01820KA2011PTC056872 SAMASTA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3224184 SUBBANNA RENUKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

890 RC402 U01912KA1988PTC009232
INLAND RUBBER INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1496395 RASHIDA QURESH MOGUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

891 RC402 U01912KA1988PTC009232
INLAND RUBBER INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 954820 QURESH SHABBIR MOGUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

892 RC402 U01912KA1992PTC013574
BROADWAY FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Active 1482234 SRIKANT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

893 RC402 U01912KA1992PTC013574
BROADWAY FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Active 1482257 RAJESHRI SRIKANT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

894 RC402 U01912KA2004PTC035160
BULL N GOAT FASHIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1394629 RADHIKA VARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

895 RC402 U01912KA2004PTC035160
BULL N GOAT FASHIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1895817 VASUDEVAN RANDAMVEETTIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

896 RC402 U02001KA2008PTC046113
YAMINI AGRO-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1941098 CHALASANI ANJANEYA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

897 RC402 U02001KA2008PTC046113
YAMINI AGRO-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1941110 PADMAJA CHALASANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

898 RC402 U02001KA2009PTC049823
SAMARTH PLANTATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2528758 VINAMRA CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

899 RC402 U02001KA2009PTC049823
SAMARTH PLANTATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2528773 ANKESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

900 RC402 U02001KA2009PTC049823
SAMARTH PLANTATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2528788 VIRESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

901 RC402 U02001KA2009PTC049823
SAMARTH PLANTATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2528799 VIJAY CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

902 RC402 U02004KA2006PLC039837
STAR BIO DIESEL FOUNDATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 330461 NOOR MOHAMMED SHAMSU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

903 RC402 U02004KA2006PLC039837
STAR BIO DIESEL FOUNDATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 357921 SAROJAMMA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

904 RC402 U02004KA2006PLC039837
STAR BIO DIESEL FOUNDATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 357999 TAMILVANAN CHINNIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

905 RC402 U02006KA2010PTC054352
SAMARTH GREENFIELDSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2528758 VINAMRA CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

906 RC402 U02006KA2010PTC054352
SAMARTH GREENFIELDSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2528773 ANKESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

907 RC402 U02006KA2010PTC054352
SAMARTH GREENFIELDSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2528788 VIRESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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908 RC402 U02006KA2010PTC054352
SAMARTH GREENFIELDSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2528799 VIJAY CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

909 RC402 U02100KA1997PTC021935
HORIZON PAPER PRODUCTS 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1177510 PASH IMAM ABDUR RAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

910 RC402 U02100KA1997PTC021935
HORIZON PAPER PRODUCTS 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1395600 NOOR MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

911 RC402 U02100KA1997PTC021935
HORIZON PAPER PRODUCTS 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2032357 ABDUL NAMAKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

912 RC402 U02100KA1997PTC021935
HORIZON PAPER PRODUCTS 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2032400 NAMAKAL HALEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

913 RC402 U02102KA1987PTC008601 ESJAY PACKING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2767479
SOMISETTY JAGADEESWARA 
PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

914 RC402 U02102KA1987PTC008601 ESJAY PACKING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2767518 SOMISETTY ANITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

915 RC402 U02102KA1987PTC008601 ESJAY PACKING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895673
RANGANAYAKAMMA 
SOMISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

916 RC402 U02212KA1988PTC009386
BHATTAGUTTIGE PRAKASHANA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5164561 DEVAKI SACHIDANANDA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

917 RC402 U02212KA1988PTC009386
BHATTAGUTTIGE PRAKASHANA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5164665

SACHICHIDANAND 
VISHVESHWAR HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

918 RC402 U02212KA2003PTC032958
LAYA ADVERTISING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1589857 SRIMATESH KAVEESHWARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

919 RC402 U02212KA2003PTC032958
LAYA ADVERTISING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2598987 INDUMATHI GUNDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

920 RC402 U02221KA1987PTC008637
GURUDUTT PRINTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2664109 CHITTLUR MOHANKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

921 RC402 U02221KA1987PTC008637
GURUDUTT PRINTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 928602

CHITTLUR YOGANARASIMHA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

922 RC402 U02221KA1987PTC008637
GURUDUTT PRINTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 928656 CHITTLUR SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

923 RC402 U02411KA1991PTC011742
LEECON CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 390038 DHANSINGH MANRAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

924 RC402 U02411KA1991PTC011742
LEECON CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 390049 SHANKAR KUDEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

925 RC402 U02411KA1997PTC022492
KUNJ BEHARI DYECHEMPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1580377 SIDDHARTH AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

926 RC402 U02411KA1997PTC022492
KUNJ BEHARI DYECHEMPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1982458 MADHU AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

927 RC402 U02411KA1997PTC022492
KUNJ BEHARI DYECHEMPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2019230 RADHA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

928 RC402 U02412KA2004PTC035174 BIO STIMULATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 58394 ASHOK SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

929 RC402 U02412KA2006PTC038154
HUBLI FERTILIZERS AND CHEMICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2748069 ARUNKUMAR BASAVARAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

930 RC402 U02412KA2006PTC038154
HUBLI FERTILIZERS AND CHEMICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2748125 KUMBAR BASAVARAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

931 RC402 U02421KA2005PTC036059 RAM RASAYANIC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1805019 KANDWAR SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

932 RC402 U02421KA2005PTC036059 RAM RASAYANIC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3169272
VIJAYALAKSHMI 
RAMAKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

933 RC402 U02422KA1985PTC006847
STERLING VARNISHES (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2524694 KANTI BETALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

934 RC402 U02422KA1985PTC006847
STERLING VARNISHES (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3301248 KALA BETALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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935 RC402 U02422KA1985PTC006847
STERLING VARNISHES (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3302302 MEGHRAJ BETALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

936 RC402 U02422KA1999PTC026171
TECHNO MECH OFFSHORE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1538048 BINITA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

937 RC402 U02422KA1999PTC026171
TECHNO MECH OFFSHORE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1538098 YASHODA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

938 RC402 U02422KA2002PTC030881
TRUECEM WONDER COLOURS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1326875 METHAPARAMBIL SKARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

939 RC402 U02422KA2002PTC030881
TRUECEM WONDER COLOURS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2563008 KURIAKOSE EAPEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

940 RC402 U02422KA2002PTC030881
TRUECEM WONDER COLOURS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 507664 ARUN SKARIA METHAPARAMBIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

941 RC402 U02422KA2002PTC030881
TRUECEM WONDER COLOURS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 886357 SKARIA MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

942 RC402 U02423KA2004PTC034906
BHUMICA-EXTRACTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 517661

SUDARSHAN 
NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

943 RC402 U02423KA2004PTC034906
BHUMICA-EXTRACTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 609120 MALA NARASIMHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

944 RC402 U02423KA2005PTC035749
BIOPURE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1632962

RAMA SUBRAMANIAM 
VENKATESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

945 RC402 U02423KA2005PTC035749
BIOPURE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1807011 GHANSHYAM DASS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

946 RC402 U02423KA2005PTC035749
BIOPURE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 307898 SHIVARAM MALAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

947 RC402 U02429KA2002PLC030640 JAIVIKA BIO PRODUCTS LIMITED Strike Off 2259548 SUVASINI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
948 RC402 U02429KA2002PLC030640 JAIVIKA BIO PRODUCTS LIMITED Strike Off 2259576 HERUR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
949 RC402 U02429KA2002PLC030640 JAIVIKA BIO PRODUCTS LIMITED Strike Off 2259692 SAMBHRAM SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

950 RC402 U02429KA2003PTC032146

J.K. EPOXIES AND 
MAINTENANCETECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED Active 1859926 AJAMPURA JAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

951 RC402 U02429KA2003PTC032146

J.K. EPOXIES AND 
MAINTENANCETECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED Active 1859960 NIRMALA CHALAVADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

952 RC402 U02511KA2005PTC035920
JUPITER RETREADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1790044

RENUKESHWARAN 
SHANMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

953 RC402 U02519KA1984PTC006369
RESTOLEX RUBBER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1576390 KURUVILLA ELANJIKAL PRADEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

954 RC402 U02519KA1984PTC006369
RESTOLEX RUBBER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2846152 VARGHESE JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

955 RC402 U02519KA1985PTC006725
SNOW FOAM INDUSTRY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1911584

BANGALORE BRAHMANAND 
SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

956 RC402 U02519KA1987PTC008511
MALNAD RUBBER 
MANUFACTURERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2619186 JANAKI AMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

957 RC402 U02519KA1987PTC008511
MALNAD RUBBER 
MANUFACTURERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 495905 VATTAKANDI NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

958 RC402 U02520KA1984PTC006203
JAYDEE PLASTICS ANDCHEMICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2980118 DEVARADDI DAMBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

959 RC402 U02520KA1984PTC006203
JAYDEE PLASTICS ANDCHEMICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2980121 PRABHAVATHI DAMBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

960 RC402 U02520KA1985PTC006739
MANISHA PLASTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3414965 KALMADKA MAMATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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961 RC402 U02520KA1985PTC006739
MANISHA PLASTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3414975 UDAYA PRAKASHA KALMADKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

962 RC402 U02520KA1985PTC006739
MANISHA PLASTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 781867 MAN MOHAN SUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

963 RC402 U02520KA1985PTC006739
MANISHA PLASTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 898458 MOHINI SUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

964 RC402 U02520KA1985PTC006740
SHELLYA PLASTICS INDUSTRY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 781867 MAN MOHAN SUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

965 RC402 U02520KA1985PTC006740
SHELLYA PLASTICS INDUSTRY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 898458 MOHINI SUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

966 RC402 U02694KA2003PTC032650 DM CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1181179 LINGANNA SIRIVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
967 RC402 U02694KA2003PTC032650 DM CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1938824 HARI PRASAD CHERUKURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

968 RC402 U02710KA1984PTC006443
AGARWAL STEEL 
INDUSTRY(HUBLI)PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3269785 NIRMAL AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

969 RC402 U02710KA1984PTC006443
AGARWAL STEEL 
INDUSTRY(HUBLI)PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3269787 LAKSHMINARAYAN AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

970 RC402 U02710KA1987PTC008607
NIVITA TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 219282 VIKRAM SWARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

971 RC402 U02710KA1987PTC008607
NIVITA TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 219287 NITHIN SWARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

972 RC402 U02710KA1987PTC008607
NIVITA TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 219288 SMITHA SWARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

973 RC402 U02720KA1988PTC009427 RESHA WIRES PRIVATELIMITED Active 7014447 REHANA AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
974 RC402 U02720KA1988PTC009427 RESHA WIRES PRIVATELIMITED Active 7014448 IQBAL AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

975 RC402 U02720KA2004PTC034319 FUTURE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1185629 SRIRAM SUDHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

976 RC402 U02720KA2004PTC034319 FUTURE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1611042 NAVEEN BHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

977 RC402 U02914KA2005PTC036730
ASWATHY HEAT TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2071894 KARAKUNNEL SIBIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

978 RC402 U02914KA2005PTC036730
ASWATHY HEAT TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2073353 AJIKUMAR RAJAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

979 RC402 U02914KA2005PTC036730
ASWATHY HEAT TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2073371 SUMA AJIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

980 RC402 U02922KA2005PTC036335
MARS AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2581603 RATHINA BALASUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

981 RC402 U02922KA2005PTC036335
MARS AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2581624 SUSEELA RATHNAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

982 RC402 U02925KA1988PTC008863
SIDVIN MACHINERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2038681 NAMRUTHA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

983 RC402 U02925KA1988PTC008863
SIDVIN MACHINERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2043326 VISHWANATHA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

984 RC402 U02925KA2005PTC036447
MARUTHI BAKE EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3040424

SRINATHA 
CHANNAKESHAVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

985 RC402 U02925KA2005PTC036447
MARUTHI BAKE EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3040568 TRIVENI SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

986 RC402 U03110KA1987PTC008466
DINESH PRECI-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1813193

HEMANTHKUMAR SHIBERKERE 
VASUDEVARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

987 RC402 U03110KA1987PTC008466
DINESH PRECI-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1837525 NAGARAJU SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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988 RC402 U03110KA1987PTC008466
DINESH PRECI-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1837664

FRANCIS SWAMINATHAN 
SOURIMUTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

989 RC402 U03190KA1995PTC018054
POWERMATIC SECURITYSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1744483 UMESH RAKHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

990 RC402 U03190KA1995PTC018054
POWERMATIC SECURITYSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1744509 SUJATA PURANIK RAKHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

991 RC402 U03190KA1995PTC018054
POWERMATIC SECURITYSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7873810 KARTIC RAKHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

992 RC402 U03190KA1995PTC018873
SIGMA AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3223321 RAGHUNATH RANGACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

993 RC402 U03190KA1995PTC018873
SIGMA AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3223350 GOPALA KRISHNA UDUPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

994 RC402 U03190KA1999PTC024815
INDOCOIL SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 116552 MUNIYAPPA HARICHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

995 RC402 U03190KA1999PTC024815
INDOCOIL SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1831626 SHIVAKOTE RAKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

996 RC402 U03190KA1999PTC024815
INDOCOIL SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1831738 GANAPATHIHALLI SUNDARESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

997 RC402 U03190KA1999PTC024815
INDOCOIL SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2407605 CHANDER SHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

998 RC402 U03210KA2005PTC036639
ARAN SYSTEM AUTOMATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1409550

BALAVELAYUDHAM 
SARAVANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

999 RC402 U03210KA2005PTC036639
ARAN SYSTEM AUTOMATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2004982 TRILOK SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1000 RC402 U03210KA2005PTC037643

LIGHT STYLES AND FURNITURE 
SHOPEE(MANGALORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 1818984 THOMAS KOTTUKAPALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1001 RC402 U03210KA2005PTC037643

LIGHT STYLES AND FURNITURE 
SHOPEE(MANGALORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 1965756 THOMAS GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1002 RC402 U03230KA1995PTC019174
ARMAN MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 694019

AJEET SINGH SHITLA PRASAD 
SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1003 RC402 U03230KA1995PTC019174
ARMAN MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 694106 ANUJ SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1004 RC402 U03230KA1995PTC019174
ARMAN MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 694158 GULSHAN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1005 RC402 U03230KA2003PTC032392 DVS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1314088 MA LI KUO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1006 RC402 U03230KA2003PTC032392 DVS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1314273 DOUGLAS WATSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1007 RC402 U03311KA2002PTC030341 EASER BIO-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2598968 NATARAJ MADHUGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1008 RC402 U03311KA2002PTC030341 EASER BIO-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2599001 RAVISHANKAR MADHUGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1009 RC402 U03311KA2004PTC033930
VEPRA HEALTH CARE AND 
RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED Active 2832496 ADDANKI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1010 RC402 U03311KA2004PTC033930
VEPRA HEALTH CARE AND 
RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED Active 2832539 ADDANKI CHANDRASHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1011 RC402 U03311KA2004PTC033930
VEPRA HEALTH CARE AND 
RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED Active 789596

ADDANKI ARUNACHALAM 
SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1012 RC402 U03410KA2005PTC037542
MOURYA MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1779490 KOTRESHI NAYAMATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1013 RC402 U03410KA2005PTC037542
MOURYA MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1779520 YOGEESH NYAMATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1014 RC402 U03520KA1985PTC006787
JAGSWAGON COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1968548 JAGADEESH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1015 RC402 U03520KA1985PTC006787
JAGSWAGON COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1968633 PRAFULLA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1016 RC402 U03520KA1985PTC006787
JAGSWAGON COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2032296 SUMATHI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1017 RC402 U04010KA2005PTC036974
VENIKA HYDRO PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1633289

DASARAIAHGARI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1018 RC402 U04010KA2005PTC036974
VENIKA HYDRO PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1633344

DASARAIAHGARI 
JAGADEESWARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1019 RC402 U04520KA1987PTC008798
SAMBHRAM CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 537882 VENKATESH SANGEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1020 RC402 U04520KA1987PTC008798
SAMBHRAM CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 537908 VENKATESH NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1021 RC402 U04520KA1987PTC008798
SAMBHRAM CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 734560 RAMAREDDY VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1022 RC402 U04520KA1988PTC008908
NAJEEB CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1585349 FAKHRUDDIN KUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1023 RC402 U04520KA1988PTC008908
NAJEEB CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3199678 NAJEEB KUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1024 RC402 U04520KA1988PTC008908
NAJEEB CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3199693 ABDUL KUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1025 RC402 U04520KA1988PTC008962

SOVEREIGN CONSTRUCTIONS AND 
LANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 1389942 KHODAY LAKSHMIDEVAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1026 RC402 U04520KA1988PTC008962

SOVEREIGN CONSTRUCTIONS AND 
LANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 2216422 SHREYAS KHODAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1027 RC402 U04520KA1988PTC009188
GRINDWELL NORTON MANAGERS 
HOUSINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 437964 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1028 RC402 U04520KA1988PTC009188
GRINDWELL NORTON MANAGERS 
HOUSINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 438026 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1029 RC402 U04520KA1988PTC009188
GRINDWELL NORTON MANAGERS 
HOUSINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 470260 BIR BAHADUR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1030 RC402 U04520KA1988PTC009733
KIRLOSKAR DEVELOPERS AND 
BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1739054 PANDURANG JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1031 RC402 U04520KA1988PTC009733
KIRLOSKAR DEVELOPERS AND 
BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2498498 VADIRAJA GOPINATHARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1032 RC402 U04999KA2000PTC027617
MASTERS BIO-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1311642 SOMAPURA SOMAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1033 RC402 U04999KA2000PTC027617
MASTERS BIO-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2477754 NARASIMHAN SESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1034 RC402 U05000KA1979PTC003641
KOTESWARA HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1022215 GOTTIPATI KOTESWARARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1035 RC402 U05000KA1979PTC003641
KOTESWARA HATCHERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5158560 GOTTIPATI UMAMEHSWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1036 RC402 U05000KA2009PTC050695
BASAVA SAGARA AQUATECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2624920 BALAJI RAJESH KHANNA VEGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1037 RC402 U05000KA2009PTC050695
BASAVA SAGARA AQUATECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2624962 MRUDULA VEGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1038 RC402 U05004KA2007PTC042999
AMOGH MARINE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2683628 JYOTHI THOLAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1039 RC402 U05004KA2007PTC042999
AMOGH MARINE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2683655 SATEESHA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1040 RC402 U05004KA2007PTC042999
AMOGH MARINE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2683670 SAVITHA THOLAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1041 RC402 U05004KA2012PTC063053
MALPE MARINE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5169061 KODIBENGRE ASHRAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1042 RC402 U05004KA2012PTC063053
MALPE MARINE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5169082 KATIB AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1043 RC402 U05005KA2012PLC065013
BHAGWAT BUSINESS SOLUTION 
INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 5217457 RAJENDRA MALAGATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1044 RC402 U05005KA2012PLC065013
BHAGWAT BUSINESS SOLUTION 
INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 5217549 AMIT PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1045 RC402 U05005KA2012PLC065013
BHAGWAT BUSINESS SOLUTION 
INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 5217622 ANANT PONKSHE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1046 RC402 U05010KA1992PTC013233 FARID MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 144001 P MANAVALAN VASUDEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1047 RC402 U05010KA1992PTC013233 FARID MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2409860 RAMACHANDRAN VASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1048 RC402 U05010KA1992PTC013233 FARID MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2430335 KANWAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1049 RC402 U05010KA1992PTC013233 FARID MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 856057 RAJAGOPAL KABEER DOSS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1050 RC402 U05110KA2000PTC026182
CANTONI AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2589798 AMANN SURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1051 RC402 U05110KA2000PTC026182
CANTONI AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2641700 APARNA SURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1052 RC402 U05110KA2005PTC037506
MOONSTAR CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1665130 GHOUSE PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1053 RC402 U05110KA2005PTC037506
MOONSTAR CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1665159 SHAHEEN KOWSER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1054 RC402 U05110KA2005PTC037506
MOONSTAR CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1665188 TAJAMUL AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1055 RC402 U05121KA2004PTC033489
MEERAMS OVERSEAS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 496539 GUNDARLALLY RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1056 RC402 U05121KA2004PTC033489
MEERAMS OVERSEAS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 496612 GUNDARLAHALLY MEERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1057 RC402 U05121KA2004PTC033489
MEERAMS OVERSEAS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 497133 RATTEHALLI BADARI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1058 RC402 U05121KA2004PTC033544
MANJARA AGRI TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1838350 SANJAY HATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1059 RC402 U05121KA2004PTC033544
MANJARA AGRI TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1868740 MD HASSAN MOHIDDIN MULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1060 RC402 U05121KA2004PTC033826 ACE-GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1767015 SRIKANT UPADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1061 RC402 U05121KA2004PTC033826 ACE-GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1822372 RAJESHWARI SATHYAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1062 RC402 U05121KA2004PTC033826 ACE-GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 18823 SATHYAMURTHY BHUPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1063 RC402 U05121KA2004PTC033826 ACE-GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6708607 SATHYAMURTHY JAIGANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1064 RC402 U05121KA2005PTC035896
POORNACHANDRA CASHEWS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2001537 CHHAYA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1065 RC402 U05121KA2005PTC035896
POORNACHANDRA CASHEWS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2001540 NAGARAJ BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1066 RC402 U05122KA2003PTC032097
TAPAS ESPANOLAS FOOD 
PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2602940 PAMARTHI RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1067 RC402 U05122KA2003PTC032097
TAPAS ESPANOLAS FOOD 
PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2693018 ALFREDO ARRONIZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1068 RC402 U05122KA2005PLC036239 NONI FAMILY BUSINESS LIMITED Strike Off 1492076 RAVISUBHRAMANI CHINNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1069 RC402 U05122KA2005PLC036239 NONI FAMILY BUSINESS LIMITED Strike Off 870946 PURATHUR IGNATIUS PETER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1070 RC402 U05122KA2005PLC036239 NONI FAMILY BUSINESS LIMITED Strike Off 871183 KALA SRINIVASA RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1071 RC402 U05131KA2004PTC034434 FABRITEX PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1974967 SAYEEDA AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1072 RC402 U05131KA2004PTC034434 FABRITEX PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2047283 SUBHAN AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1073 RC402 U05143KA2006PTC038740
VIJAY STEEL TUBES AND FITTINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1820838 HIMANSHU SANGHVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1074 RC402 U05143KA2006PTC038740
VIJAY STEEL TUBES AND FITTINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2160498 VEERENDRA DOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1075 RC402 U05143KA2006PTC038740
VIJAY STEEL TUBES AND FITTINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2160607 PANKAJ SANGHVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1076 RC402 U05143KA2006PTC038740
VIJAY STEEL TUBES AND FITTINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2160610 SURYAKANTH DOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1077 RC402 U05150KA1988PTC009263 GULI APENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1242999 RAKSHA ZAVERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1078 RC402 U05150KA1988PTC009263 GULI APENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2126394 RITA MEGHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1079 RC402 U05150KA2002PTC030996
CELESTIAL HABITATS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 133765 BINNY KURIAKOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1080 RC402 U05150KA2002PTC030996
CELESTIAL HABITATS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 820669 MARIAN BINNY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1081 RC402 U05190KA1993PTC014846
MANS TRADING AND ALLIED 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1892538 ASHOK RAZDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1082 RC402 U05190KA1993PTC014846
MANS TRADING AND ALLIED 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1935432

PRABHUSWAMY SAMPIGE 
THONTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1083 RC402 U05190KA1994PTC016787
LEO CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 116074 SYLVIA CRASTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1084 RC402 U05190KA1994PTC016787
LEO CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 116131 LEO CRASTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1085 RC402 U05190KA1995PTC016897
MANI RETAIL DESIGN AND 
MERCHANDISINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 394976 MANI NAGASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1086 RC402 U05190KA1997PTC022838
JALADARSHINI PIPES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1863477 AASHISH DOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1087 RC402 U05190KA1997PTC022838
JALADARSHINI PIPES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3362489 URVASHI HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1088 RC402 U05190KA1997PTC023003
NEEDLE CRAFT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1916311 JITENDRA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1089 RC402 U05190KA1997PTC023003
NEEDLE CRAFT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1916403 ARVIND JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1090 RC402 U05190KA1999PTC025257
BIO-SYNTH PESTICIDES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2447578 USHA MADHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1091 RC402 U05190KA1999PTC025257
BIO-SYNTH PESTICIDES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 951535 HAVERI GURURAJACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1092 RC402 U05190KA2000PLC026487 SBV EXPORTS LIMITED  Strike Off 1687191 SAMBASIVAM SRIRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1093 RC402 U05190KA2000PLC026487 SBV EXPORTS LIMITED  Strike Off 1687443 SAMBASIVAM ARUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1094 RC402 U05190KA2000PLC026487 SBV EXPORTS LIMITED  Strike Off 1687553 ARUNACHALAM SAMBASIVAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1095 RC402 U05190KA2000PLC026487 SBV EXPORTS LIMITED  Strike Off 1687733 SAMBHASIVAM THULASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1096 RC402 U05190KA2000PTC027650
KITCHENETTE IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2160869 HARVINDER SINGH SEHGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1097 RC402 U05190KA2000PTC027650
KITCHENETTE IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2160888 RAMANJEET KAUR SEHGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1098 RC402 U05190KA2000PTC027708 ESSEN MARCON PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5353349 SANTOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1099 RC402 U05190KA2000PTC027708 ESSEN MARCON PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5353356 VELAYUDHAN SOMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1100 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030249
MYDREAM MARKETING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2331694 VENKATESH GANDEEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1101 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030249
MYDREAM MARKETING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2331754 NARAAYANA REDDEPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1102 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030338 UNIQ VISION PRIVATELIMITED Active 2140311 SHANTI KUMAR JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1103 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030338 UNIQ VISION PRIVATELIMITED Active 2226239 PRATIMA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1104 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030370

RAWTHER-
PLANTATIONSMERCHANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2014553 THAZATHU HASEENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1105 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030370

RAWTHER-
PLANTATIONSMERCHANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2382335 ANISH RAWTHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1106 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030524 MITIPACK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1024257 SREEKUMAR VARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1107 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030524 MITIPACK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1042590 DIVYAJA VARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1108 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030524 MITIPACK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 419922 SADANANDA BHATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1109 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030841
PARAS PLASMOULDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2670619 BAKASH ABDUL SUBHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1110 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030841
PARAS PLASMOULDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3069020 ARIF PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1111 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030913
APSARA INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2281303 ASHOK BETRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1112 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030913
APSARA INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2281383 ASHA ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1113 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030956 LOKRIT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1245370 MANOHAR GIDWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1114 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC030956 LOKRIT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1245401 MANOHAR DOULAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1115 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC031013
AANCHAL INTERACTIVEVIDEO 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2017072 VEENAPRADEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1116 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC031013
AANCHAL INTERACTIVEVIDEO 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2017116 PRADEEP HULYALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1117 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC031013
AANCHAL INTERACTIVEVIDEO 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2178728 SEEMA DODWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1118 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC031013
AANCHAL INTERACTIVEVIDEO 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2179334 RAGHAVENDRA DODWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1119 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC031193 SHIBA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1084538 ABID HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1120 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC031193 SHIBA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1925377 HAJI SAIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1121 RC402 U05190KA2002PTC031193 SHIBA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1925421 SULAIMAN SAIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1122 RC402 U05190KA2003PLC031855
GENEVA INNOVATIONS 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Strike Off 1528844 TETALI VIJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1123 RC402 U05190KA2003PLC031855
GENEVA INNOVATIONS 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Strike Off 1528871 RATHAN AMAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1124 RC402 U05190KA2003PLC031855
GENEVA INNOVATIONS 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Strike Off 6871436 MURLIKRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1125 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032193
GRAFS LIFE STYLE (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2132318 GANGULI SHAIK GHAZNAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1126 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032193
GRAFS LIFE STYLE (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2132333 ZEENATH GHAZNAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1127 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032307
DREAMLAND IMPORT AND EXPORT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2877649 MANGALORE SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1128 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032307
DREAMLAND IMPORT AND EXPORT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2885958 PREMANAND JOSHUA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1129 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032336 CLIQUE IMEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2310260 NIPUN PEREIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1130 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032336 CLIQUE IMEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2813542
BESAGE HENCHINAMANE 
SREEKANTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1131 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032531
PRANAV AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1254226 SANDEEP SATHIADEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1132 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032531
PRANAV AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1888806 SATHIADEVA MAKKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1133 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032675
FOOD CONNECTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1011475 GOPAL BHATIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1134 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032675
FOOD CONNECTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2495085 KSHMA BHATIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1135 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032734
VINTAGE BIO-FUELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1515954 GIRISH APPAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1136 RC402 U05190KA2003PTC032734
VINTAGE BIO-FUELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1815757 VEENA GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1137 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC033327
PRAKASHINI TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1306542 TAPENDRA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1138 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC033327
PRAKASHINI TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 663548 PRABHA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1139 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC033912
METABOLIC MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2105237 ANUJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1140 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC033912
METABOLIC MULTI TRADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2105263 RAMU SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1141 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC034283
INDTEC HOROLOGICAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2266847 SHARASCHANDRA CHAKRAKODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1142 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC034283
INDTEC HOROLOGICAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2282495 BAIKADI NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1143 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC034607 TMD PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1360092 ANIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1144 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC034607 TMD PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2814831 SUNIL KUMAR DUGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1145 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC034920
VAISHNO PRO-GEN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1892453

SHANKARANARAYANA SETTY 
ADDANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1146 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC034920
VAISHNO PRO-GEN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2480308 SATISH ADDANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1147 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC034953 POLYSEMY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1898055 VISVAMBHAR STREISAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1148 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC034953 POLYSEMY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3350288 SHAMPRASAD SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1149 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC034953 POLYSEMY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3366694 KULOOR PARANJAPE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1150 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC035023
ADITICOMPUTERISED NUMERICAL 
CONTROLSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1360457

RUDRESH BEDARAGADE 
RUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1151 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC035023
ADITICOMPUTERISED NUMERICAL 
CONTROLSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1645007 BILUGUNI RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1152 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC035023
ADITICOMPUTERISED NUMERICAL 
CONTROLSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1838650 DODDABAMMATHI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1153 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC035117
KAIZEN FLOKONTROLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1952244 DEVARADDI CHULAKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1154 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC035117
KAIZEN FLOKONTROLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2569586 LOKESH LODAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1155 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC035117
KAIZEN FLOKONTROLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2569651 MAHESH KUMAR KHONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1156 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC035117
KAIZEN FLOKONTROLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2589871 NITIN KHONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1157 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC035117
KAIZEN FLOKONTROLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 348415 ROHIT KHONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1158 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC035353
INTEGRATED PRESENTATION 
SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1868361 TEJPAL GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1159 RC402 U05190KA2004PTC035353
INTEGRATED PRESENTATION 
SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2417811 DIVYA GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1160 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC035836 RAFFLES MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1631760 BHARGAVAN VEETIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1161 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC035836 RAFFLES MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 817898 NAVAYATH ARUN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1162 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC035836 RAFFLES MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 885442 VENUGOPAL THUKARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1163 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036213 SACVEL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1076423 SACHIN SURANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1164 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036213 SACVEL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 936687 DEEPAK SURANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1165 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036240
NAISSENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1199893 SHASHIDHAR BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1166 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036271
NETDEVICES NETWORKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1114943 RAGHUNATH UDAYA BIRJE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1167 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036271
NETDEVICES NETWORKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1838866 NAGARAJU BANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1168 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036271
NETDEVICES NETWORKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 561554 SREENIVASARAO BANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1169 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036304
VIRSONS HANDICRAFTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2233878 DHARAMVIR GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1170 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036304
VIRSONS HANDICRAFTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2233885 GAJENDRA GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1171 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036304
VIRSONS HANDICRAFTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2233887 HERSH GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1172 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036304
VIRSONS HANDICRAFTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2233894 PUSHPA GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1173 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036304
VIRSONS HANDICRAFTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2233896 REKHA GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1174 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036318 S.M.AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3048106 RAVIKUMAR MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1175 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036318 S.M.AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3634199 SAVITHA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1176 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036406 EURO TRENDS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1008720 SURESH JOSE MIRANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1177 RC402 U05190KA2005PTC036406 EURO TRENDS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 912919 SUNITA SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1178 RC402 U05510KA1995PTC018736
JANAK HOLIDAY INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2019027 KAAJAL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1179 RC402 U05510KA1995PTC018736
JANAK HOLIDAY INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2040238 ASHOK KUMAR SHROFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1180 RC402 U05510KA1995PTC018736
JANAK HOLIDAY INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 819020 KANCHAN SHROFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1181 RC402 U05510KA2003PTC032095
KAPOOR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1194241 DEEPALI KAPOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1182 RC402 U05510KA2003PTC032095
KAPOOR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1194297 BIMLA KAPOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1183 RC402 U05510KA2003PTC032095
KAPOOR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2393113 RAFEEQ AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1184 RC402 U05510KA2005PLC037207 IAS HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED Active 115646 NOORJEHAN SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1185 RC402 U05510KA2005PLC037207 IAS HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED Active 115981 SHABANA SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1186 RC402 U05510KA2005PLC037207 IAS HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED Active 2681690 YASHIR ARFAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1187 RC402 U05510KA2005PLC037207 IAS HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED Active 335993 IBRAHIM SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1188 RC402 U05510KA2005PLC037207 IAS HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED Active 467221 ASIF ABDULLA SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1189 RC402 U06022KA1996PTC021053
EMANS TRAVEL AND TOURS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2180805 RAJRATNA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1190 RC402 U06022KA1996PTC021053
EMANS TRAVEL AND TOURS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 28302 RAJNIKANT KAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1191 RC402 U06023KA1999PTC025701
ESVEE EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1753636 PADMANABAN KANNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1192 RC402 U06023KA1999PTC025701
ESVEE EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 652500 PADMA PADMANABHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1193 RC402 U06302KA2000PTC027827
PREMIER AGRO COOL TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7057781 PARESH PRAMANICK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1194 RC402 U06303KA2005PTC036757 PVG LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 233115 PRASANNA GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1195 RC402 U06303KA2005PTC036757 PVG LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 233390 NEHA GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1196 RC402 U06420KA2004PTC034763
SUNRISE TELECOM SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2004537 SHARAVANA CHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1197 RC402 U06420KA2004PTC034763
SUNRISE TELECOM SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2004582 KAVERAPPA THATHERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1198 RC402 U06599KA1999PTC025481
BIOCRAFT ORGANICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 956768 MAYUR UPPINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1199 RC402 U06599KA1999PTC025481
BIOCRAFT ORGANICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 956866 PRATAP UPPINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1200 RC402 U07010KA1980PTC003890
LANGFORD COURT APARTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5341811 SOUGATA GANGULI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1201 RC402 U07010KA1980PTC003890
LANGFORD COURT APARTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5341820 MALINI GAZDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1202 RC402 U07010KA1980PTC003890
LANGFORD COURT APARTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5341832 RALPH FRANCIS PINTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1203 RC402 U07010KA1980PTC003890
LANGFORD COURT APARTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5341834 BALAKRISHNA SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1204 RC402 U07010KA1980PTC003890
LANGFORD COURT APARTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6563934 RAJESH REGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1205 RC402 U07010KA1992PTC013225
SADASHIVA INFRA TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2698883 APARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1206 RC402 U07010KA1992PTC013225
SADASHIVA INFRA TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3609398 POOJA KADAMBALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1207 RC402 U07010KA1992PTC013225
SADASHIVA INFRA TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 379412 RAMAKRISHNA KADAMBALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1208 RC402 U07010KA1994PTC016831
IMPACT REAL ESTATE AND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3326555

MATHULLA PAILY MATHULLA 
KUPPAKATU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1209 RC402 U07010KA1994PTC016831
IMPACT REAL ESTATE AND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3326641 BABU ITHAPPIRI PANACKEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1210 RC402 U07010KA1996PTC020015
VEMANA BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1040941 ANANDA ANJANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1211 RC402 U07010KA1996PTC020015
VEMANA BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3144049 RAJENDRA BANDIWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1212 RC402 U07010KA1996PTC020015
VEMANA BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3144119 SHASHIDHAR NANJUNDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1213 RC402 U07010KA1996PTC020015
VEMANA BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3147945 PRITHVI JAYASURYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1214 RC402 U07010KA1996PTC020015
VEMANA BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3158732

LAKSHMINARAYAN 
RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1215 RC402 U07010KA1996PTC020015
VEMANA BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3212923 MUNIREDDY RAMAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1216 RC402 U07010KA1996PTC020762
G.M.PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1302907 KSHITIJA MRUTHYUNJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1217 RC402 U07010KA1996PTC020762
G.M.PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 130843 TUMKUR GURAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1218 RC402 U07010KA1996PTC020762
G.M.PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 130967 GAYATHRI MRUTHYUNJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1219 RC402 U07010KA1996PTC020762
G.M.PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 131023 SAVITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1220 RC402 U07010KA1997PTC021604 V.S.REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2517002 KARISHMA MALANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1221 RC402 U07010KA1997PTC021604 V.S.REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2519039 KAVITA MALANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1222 RC402 U07010KA1997PTC021604 V.S.REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2519248 VISHNU MALANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1223 RC402 U07010KA1997PTC021604 V.S.REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2519274 POOJA MALANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1224 RC402 U07010KA1999PTC025309
PRAKRITH BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1612303

VIDAVALAPATTI 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1225 RC402 U07010KA1999PTC025309
PRAKRITH BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2222064 BHANUPRABHA THANGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1226 RC402 U07010KA2002PLC031169 KRISTAL PROJECTS (INDIA) LIMITED Active 1685260
GOVIND 
SASISEKHARANNAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1227 RC402 U07010KA2002PLC031169 KRISTAL PROJECTS (INDIA) LIMITED Active 296625 KRISHNAN NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1228 RC402 U07010KA2002PLC031169 KRISTAL PROJECTS (INDIA) LIMITED Active 454307 LATHA NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1229 RC402 U07010KA2002PTC030880
TRISTAR PROPERTIES AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2591025

VENKATASWAMY 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1230 RC402 U07010KA2002PTC030880
TRISTAR PROPERTIES AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 376459 NIRMALA VENKATA SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1231 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC031442
ANNAPURNESHWARI PROMOTERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1031340 THIPPANNA DEEPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1232 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC031442
ANNAPURNESHWARI PROMOTERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3481572 DEEPA THIPPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1233 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC031442
ANNAPURNESHWARI PROMOTERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3498737

MADHAMANGALA 
CHANCHAPPA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1234 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC031966
RANI RASMANI CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 24386

SUMANTHKUMARREDDY 
BATHINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1235 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC031966
RANI RASMANI CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 371582 BATHINA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1236 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC031979
ABAQUS PROPERTIES CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1714525 ASHLEY ROCQUE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1237 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC031979
ABAQUS PROPERTIES CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1911602 JOSHUA BARTON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1238 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC031979
ABAQUS PROPERTIES CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 222549 MANOHAR GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1239 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC031979
ABAQUS PROPERTIES CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 222728 JAWAHAR GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1240 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC031979
ABAQUS PROPERTIES CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 419715 ANTONY GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1241 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032031
ANRIYA PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 531262 RAJESH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1242 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032031
ANRIYA PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 531664 SHALINI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1243 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032331
SRK GOLD EARTH CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1783703 ABDUL RASHEED KIZHAKKUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1244 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032331
SRK GOLD EARTH CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5219909 MOHHAMAD ASHRAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1245 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032346
CANOPY DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1127670 SYED RIZVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1246 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032346
CANOPY DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1743344 SYED RIZVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1247 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032346
CANOPY DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1998803 VIJAY KUMAR CHOURASIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1248 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032377
MYTHREYI PROPERTY CARE SERVICE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1257756 RAJENDRAN BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1249 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032377
MYTHREYI PROPERTY CARE SERVICE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1257812 VIJAYALAKSHMI RAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1250 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032419
THEME HOME CONTRACTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1747573 SUNITA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1251 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032419
THEME HOME CONTRACTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1771743 DEEPAK PODDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1252 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC032419
THEME HOME CONTRACTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2061036 ABHISHEK PODAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1253 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC033045 WAY-2-HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 533104 MURALI CHANNASAMUDRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1254 RC402 U07010KA2003PTC033045 WAY-2-HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 634599 MADHU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1255 RC402 U07010KA2004PLC033494
LAKSHMIBROOKE COFFEE HOSTS 
LIMITED Active 1482977

JALAMANGALA NAGARAJ 
JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1256 RC402 U07010KA2004PLC033494
LAKSHMIBROOKE COFFEE HOSTS 
LIMITED Active 1768340 LAKSHMI ANELKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1257 RC402 U07010KA2004PLC033494
LAKSHMIBROOKE COFFEE HOSTS 
LIMITED Active 1768344 ANEL KUMAR KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1258 RC402 U07010KA2004PTC033584
ROYAL GARDEN CITY ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1593298 COLLINS BENJAMIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1259 RC402 U07010KA2004PTC033584
ROYAL GARDEN CITY ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1655087 MANOJ BENJAMIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1260 RC402 U07010KA2004PTC034079

MANJUNATHA LAND DEVELOPERS 
ANDCONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDE LIMITED Active 1849767 GUNDUR MUNIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1261 RC402 U07010KA2004PTC034079

MANJUNATHA LAND DEVELOPERS 
ANDCONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDE LIMITED Active 1991746 AMARESHA MUNIVENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1262 RC402 U07010KA2004PTC034405
ESTEEM ESTATE PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 315020 HABIB KALVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1263 RC402 U07010KA2004PTC034405
ESTEEM ESTATE PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 348204 SYED FARMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1264 RC402 U07010KA2004PTC034405
ESTEEM ESTATE PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 349009 HUSSAIN HYDERALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1265 RC402 U07010KA2004PTC035352
AKARSHINI HOUSING 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1454193 SARAVANAN SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1266 RC402 U07010KA2004PTC035352
AKARSHINI HOUSING 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2610808 SAMPATH SANGEETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1267 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035364 MAYURA LIVINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1200910 SWETHA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1268 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035364 MAYURA LIVINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1393139
SHIVAKUMAR HOLAVANAHALLY 
BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1269 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035364 MAYURA LIVINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 546954 SURESH RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1270 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035364 MAYURA LIVINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 593932 RAMESH MAGALANADU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1271 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035379
CITY SQUARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 609874 NARAPA MANOHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1272 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035379
CITY SQUARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 609881 PUNDLA SITHA RAMI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1273 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035707
R.K. RAJU DWELLINGSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1311414 RAJARAM RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1274 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035707
R.K. RAJU DWELLINGSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7432242 DEVARAO SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1275 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035707
R.K. RAJU DWELLINGSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7448557 JANARDHANA SRINIVASAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1276 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035818 ITTINA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 86574 ITTINA MONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1277 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035818 ITTINA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 86727 ITTINA MANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1278 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035840
KS AVENUES PROPERTYMARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 934100 VENKATESWARLU CHIMATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1279 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035840
KS AVENUES PROPERTYMARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 984163 RAVINDRA GARIKIPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1280 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035886
SHRI BALAJI GROUP HOUSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2299803

NARAYANA 
VENKATASWAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1281 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC035886
SHRI BALAJI GROUP HOUSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2581053 NARAYANA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1282 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036041 L S R PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1152521 CHERIAN KUZHICKATTU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1283 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036041 L S R PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1475469 RUBEN CHERIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1284 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036041 L S R PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1475491 RUTH CHERIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1285 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036041 L S R PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1475507 SILVY CHERIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1286 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036655 JADE HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1789380 SRINIVASAN RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1287 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036655 JADE HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 703439 SATBINDER LAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1288 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036876
APNA SAPNA HOLIDAYSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2006634 SUNIL BABERWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1289 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036876
APNA SAPNA HOLIDAYSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2033919 BIHARILAL BABERWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1290 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036876
APNA SAPNA HOLIDAYSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3422919 HEMALATHA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1291 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036906 CHALET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2596465 SRINIVAS SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1292 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036906 CHALET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6403231 ROOPAL GORADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1293 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036906 CHALET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6682512 MAHALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1294 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036960
VANGUARD PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1789380 SRINIVASAN RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1295 RC402 U07010KA2005PTC036960
VANGUARD PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 703439 SATBINDER LAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1296 RC402 U07010KA2006PTC038171
JAIN PROJECTS AND REALTY 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5220318 RAMESH PARMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1297 RC402 U07010KA2006PTC038171
JAIN PROJECTS AND REALTY 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5230836 VIDYA PARMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1298 RC402 U07010KA2006PTC038171
JAIN PROJECTS AND REALTY 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5235428 GOUTHAMCHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1299 RC402 U08011KA1995PTC018022
DHARAMSHI HOLDINGS AND 
FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED Active 604236 KIRTI SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1300 RC402 U08011KA1995PTC018022
DHARAMSHI HOLDINGS AND 
FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED Active 604270 KUSHALCHAND SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1301 RC402 U08022KA2003PTC031695

FOREMOST ACADEMY FOR 
COMPREHENSIVETRAINING 
PRIVATE LIMITEDITED Strike Off 1985645 MURALIDHAR KANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1302 RC402 U08022KA2003PTC031695

FOREMOST ACADEMY FOR 
COMPREHENSIVETRAINING 
PRIVATE LIMITEDITED Strike Off 5278247

BALAJI GUNDI 
SATHYANARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1303 RC402 U08022KA2003PTC031695

FOREMOST ACADEMY FOR 
COMPREHENSIVETRAINING 
PRIVATE LIMITEDITED Strike Off 5278251 HARISH MARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1304 RC402 U08022KA2003PTC031695

FOREMOST ACADEMY FOR 
COMPREHENSIVETRAINING 
PRIVATE LIMITEDITED Strike Off 5278254

RAGHAVENDRA HASSAN 
SATYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1305 RC402 U08022KA2005PTC037273
INDUS FLIGHT ACADEMY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 188707 RAVI KOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1306 RC402 U08519KA2005PTC037379
MED CLAIM SOLUTIONSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2980601 HARISH KUMAR KANDACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1307 RC402 U08519KA2005PTC037379
MED CLAIM SOLUTIONSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 967557 DEVANAND CANADAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1308 RC402 U09211KA2004PTC034751
E10 RAYS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1494057 THIRUNAVAKARSU MURUGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1309 RC402 U09211KA2004PTC034751
E10 RAYS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1811992 RAGHURAM MURUGESHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1310 RC402 U09214KA2000PTC026231 NILA FINE ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2642054 SIGRID BENTHIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1311 RC402 U09214KA2000PTC026231 NILA FINE ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2642086 NARAYANARAO RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1312 RC402 U09214KA2000PTC026231 NILA FINE ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7060628 MOHAN BILIMAGGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1313 RC402 U09214KA2000PTC026231 NILA FINE ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7060629 INDIRA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1314 RC402 U09214KA2004PTC034925
COMMON COLORS 
ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1964726 VILAS VIRUPAKSHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1315 RC402 U09214KA2004PTC034925
COMMON COLORS 
ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6790554 MAMATHA VENKATACHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1316 RC402 U09219KA1992PTC035152
THORANA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 238175 ABLUDU ANANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1317 RC402 U09219KA1992PTC035152
THORANA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 288573 ABLUDU SRINIVASA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1318 RC402 U09219KA2002PTC030391
SAMRUDHHI EVENTS AND FAIRS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 376631 LAKSHMINARAYAN MYSORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1319 RC402 U09219KA2002PTC030391
SAMRUDHHI EVENTS AND FAIRS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 376680 SUNITHA LAKSHMINARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1320 RC402 U09219KA2003PTC032474
MILLENNIA TECHNOPARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 230154 SUBRAMANIAM SHANMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1321 RC402 U09219KA2003PTC032474
MILLENNIA TECHNOPARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 576425 SANJIV SHANMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1322 RC402 U09219KA2003PTC032632
ANIMASTER PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1283044 VEENA PRATAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1323 RC402 U09219KA2003PTC032632
ANIMASTER PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1328639 BANGALORE ASWATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1324 RC402 U09219KA2004PTC034082
AVATAR COMMUNICATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5285662 MANIDHAR MOTUPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1325 RC402 U09219KA2004PTC034082
AVATAR COMMUNICATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6827742 DARURU AMARNATH NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1326 RC402 U09219KA2005PTC035476
SAIRAM HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1330538 DALBIR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1327 RC402 U09241KA2005PTC037376
OLY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1546929

ARAVINDAN 
PARARAJASINGHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1328 RC402 U09241KA2005PTC037376
OLY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1745506 SHAHID SEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1329 RC402 U09241KA2005PTC037376
OLY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1866744 LEANDER PAES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1330 RC402 U09241KA2005PTC037377 LEANDER SPORT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1546929
ARAVINDAN 
PARARAJASINGHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1331 RC402 U09241KA2005PTC037377 LEANDER SPORT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1745506 SHAHID SEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1332 RC402 U09241KA2005PTC037377 LEANDER SPORT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1866744 LEANDER PAES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1333 RC402 U10000KA2002PTC030094
INDO-FUJI IKUSEI LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1659735 SURESH KATARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1334 RC402 U10000KA2002PTC030094
INDO-FUJI IKUSEI LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1659950 VETRI SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1335 RC402 U10100KA2008PTC044985
RATANCHAND MINES AND 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1743120 LALITH RAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1336 RC402 U10100KA2008PTC044985
RATANCHAND MINES AND 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1743220 NITESH RAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1337 RC402 U10100KA2008PTC046878
M G MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2210806 MADAPPA GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1338 RC402 U10100KA2008PTC046878
M G MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2218832 MADAPPA VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1339 RC402 U10100KA2008PTC046878
M G MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2769477 LAKSHMANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1340 RC402 U10100KA2008PTC048238
DIVYASAI FABRICATORS & 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2324864 PEETLA VADDE RAJAGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1341 RC402 U10100KA2008PTC048238
DIVYASAI FABRICATORS & 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2379487 PEETALA SARASWATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1342 RC402 U10100KA2011PTC057210
INDUS MINING CORPORATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1685996 RAMACHANDRA GONGATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1343 RC402 U10100KA2011PTC057210
INDUS MINING CORPORATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3263615

HANUMANTHA REDDY 
YALAPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1344 RC402 U10100KA2011PTC057210
INDUS MINING CORPORATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3264499 MANJUNATHA HULIMANGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1345 RC402 U10200KA2010PTC054096
AHOBALA MINES & MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2618285

BANDARU AHOBALA 
NARASIMHA MOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1346 RC402 U10200KA2010PTC054096
AHOBALA MINES & MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 439324 MAHESH INJETI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1347 RC402 U10200KA2010PTC054096
AHOBALA MINES & MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6935052 RAYAVARAM PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1348 RC402 U10200KA2011PTC061457 VARAHA COALS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1822372 RAJESHWARI SATHYAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1349 RC402 U10200KA2011PTC061457 VARAHA COALS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5128644 MADRAS SWAMINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1350 RC402 U10300KA2010PTC054739
SUPRIYA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2728724 MACHIREDDY RUKMINI DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1351 RC402 U10300KA2010PTC054739
SUPRIYA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2740617 RAJGOPAL REDDY MACHIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1352 RC402 U10300KA2010PTC054739
SUPRIYA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3302673 HEMANTH REDDY MACHIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1353 RC402 U10300KA2010PTC055676
DOREGUDDA MINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1308615 YATHIN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1354 RC402 U10300KA2010PTC055676
DOREGUDDA MINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1892957 MUDIUM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1355 RC402 U10300KA2010PTC055676
DOREGUDDA MINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 199507 KIRAN KUMAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1356 RC402 U10300KA2010PTC055676
DOREGUDDA MINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2042980 JANSI SWARUP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1357 RC402 U11100KA2007PLC043395 ANNAPOORNA PETRO RIGS LIMITED Strike Off 1601610 ASHWIN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1358 RC402 U11100KA2007PLC043395 ANNAPOORNA PETRO RIGS LIMITED Strike Off 1601788 SIDDHESH MITKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1359 RC402 U11100KA2007PLC043395 ANNAPOORNA PETRO RIGS LIMITED Strike Off 1630619 CHENNAKESVA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1360 RC402 U11100KA2007PLC043395 ANNAPOORNA PETRO RIGS LIMITED Strike Off 1831674 RADHIKA ASHWINRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1361 RC402 U11100KA2009PTC048980
OUT LINES C B C PROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2440562 LAKSHMANA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1362 RC402 U11100KA2009PTC048980
OUT LINES C B C PROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2451637 VIDYA LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1363 RC402 U11100KA2009PTC048980
OUT LINES C B C PROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2976764 NARAYANA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1364 RC402 U11100KA2009PTC049215
SASS LUBES AND OILSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2507607 ANZAR ABDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1365 RC402 U11100KA2009PTC049215
SASS LUBES AND OILSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 634072 CASSIM SHEIK SUHAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1366 RC402 U11100KA2009PTC049215
SASS LUBES AND OILSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 672419 SYED SALEEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1367 RC402 U11100KA2009PTC049215
SASS LUBES AND OILSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 795464 SAKEER SHEIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1368 RC402 U11100KA2009PTC051189
LONGAS AUTOGAS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1616647 DINESH SIPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1369 RC402 U11100KA2009PTC051189
LONGAS AUTOGAS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1778418 MADHU SIPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1370 RC402 U11100KA2009PTC051189
LONGAS AUTOGAS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3583091 SHRESHTH SIPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1371 RC402 U11100KA2010PTC053933
FORTUNE DRILLING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3022526 ABBAS SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1372 RC402 U11100KA2010PTC053933
FORTUNE DRILLING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6805729 AKBARALI MIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1373 RC402 U11100KA2011PTC056960
TUFF PETROLEUM PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 31158 VINAY YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1374 RC402 U11100KA2011PTC056960
TUFF PETROLEUM PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 31215 VIVEK YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1375 RC402 U11100KA2012PTC063712
GREEN POLYMER ENERGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 171392

CHANNA SANDRA 
CHINNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1376 RC402 U11100KA2012PTC063712
GREEN POLYMER ENERGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 171648 INDUMATHI CHINNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1377 RC402 U11101KA2011PTC056970
SWAN FUEL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3323564 CHANDRAMOHAN NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1378 RC402 U11101KA2011PTC056970
SWAN FUEL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3339681 TUMKUR LOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1379 RC402 U11101KA2011PTC056970
SWAN FUEL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3363524 GULUR MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1380 RC402 U11102KA1997PTC022002
H AND B REFINERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2384591 MOHAMMED BAHAUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1381 RC402 U11103KA2008PTC047821 PBM LUBRICANT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2327236 GIGIMOL JOHNSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1382 RC402 U11103KA2008PTC047821 PBM LUBRICANT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5165824 JARALDSASIKUMAR JASUDOSS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1383 RC402 U11200KA2008PTC046779
SREE SAI LAXMI BIO FUEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2138533 AJITHA HARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1384 RC402 U11200KA2008PTC046779
SREE SAI LAXMI BIO FUEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2138574 RACHANA KADIYALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1385 RC402 U11200KA2008PTC046779
SREE SAI LAXMI BIO FUEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2138596 VASANTHY RAJKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1386 RC402 U11201KA1997PLC022768 HUBB DOMESTIC SERVICES LIMITED Strike Off 1330021 RAMAPRASAD PERUMKULAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1387 RC402 U11201KA1997PLC022768 HUBB DOMESTIC SERVICES LIMITED Strike Off 2535236
SHIVARAM PARAMESHWAR 
BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1388 RC402 U11201KA1997PLC022768 HUBB DOMESTIC SERVICES LIMITED Strike Off 2548552 MOHAN RAJU MALLESHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1389 RC402 U11201KA2009PTC051569 DADHA BIOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1718771 APOORVA DADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1390 RC402 U11201KA2009PTC051569 DADHA BIOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5174839 MADHUDADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1391 RC402 U11201KA2009PTC051569 DADHA BIOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 951892 ANKUSH DADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1392 RC402 U11201KA2010PTC055103 STODEX OIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3208629 PAPPARAPATTI AYUB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1393 RC402 U11201KA2010PTC055103 STODEX OIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7026788 SHAMEEM RAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1394 RC402 U13100KA1998PTC024137
WEST END MINERALS AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 522354 SUNIL KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1395 RC402 U13100KA1998PTC024137
WEST END MINERALS AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 522410 MANJU KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1396 RC402 U13100KA1998PTC024137
WEST END MINERALS AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 990731 VIRENDRAKUMAR BAFNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1397 RC402 U13100KA2004PLC035198
SILICON INDUSTRIES (SAND) 
LIMITED Active 964817 GOVINDA REDDY BHAVANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1398 RC402 U13100KA2004PTC034922
STAVEERA MINING AGENCIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1670811 GOVINDAN THARABAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1399 RC402 U13100KA2004PTC034922
STAVEERA MINING AGENCIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1670915 VENKOBA RAO GOVINDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1400 RC402 U13100KA2005PTC035888
ILIYAASH MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1455916 ABDUL RAHEEM MOHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1401 RC402 U13100KA2005PTC035888
ILIYAASH MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1538293

MOHAMED ISMAIL MOHAMED 
YUSAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1402 RC402 U13100KA2005PTC035888
ILIYAASH MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1538302 MARSUNA ABDUL RAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1403 RC402 U13100KA2005PTC035888
ILIYAASH MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2693395 SHWETHA ILYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1404 RC402 U13100KA2005PTC036588
SREE BANASANKARI STEELS AND 
ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1630561 TULASAMMA BEEMANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1405 RC402 U13100KA2005PTC036588
SREE BANASANKARI STEELS AND 
ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1648701 NEELAKANTAIAH BEEMANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1406 RC402 U13100KA2005PTC036588
SREE BANASANKARI STEELS AND 
ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1648718 SOMAPPA BHEEMANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1407 RC402 U13100KA2005PTC036588
SREE BANASANKARI STEELS AND 
ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2940539 VIVEK RASTOGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1408 RC402 U13100KA2005PTC036701
STATUS MINES EXPORTMINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3520690 FAZAL SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1409 RC402 U13100KA2005PTC036701
STATUS MINES EXPORTMINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3520694 ABUBACKER SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1410 RC402 U13100KA2006PTC038196
DEVOGIRI MINING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1005884 NULLIPADY MALLYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1411 RC402 U13100KA2006PTC038196
DEVOGIRI MINING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1342099 SANTHALA MALLYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1412 RC402 U13100KA2006PTC041134
BANASHANKARI MINES AND 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1226264

NAWAZ PASHA ABDUL 
KHUDDUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1413 RC402 U13100KA2006PTC041134
BANASHANKARI MINES AND 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 265779 AJAY GROVER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1414 RC402 U13100KA2006PTC041134
BANASHANKARI MINES AND 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 449102 THAKUR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1415 RC402 U13100KA2006PTC041134
BANASHANKARI MINES AND 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 449192 RAJESH BANSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1416 RC402 U13100KA2007PLC044754
GREENTEX MINING INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Active 1647234 NAGARAJ KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1417 RC402 U13100KA2007PLC044754
GREENTEX MINING INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Active 1647369 NANDINI KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1418 RC402 U13100KA2007PLC044754
GREENTEX MINING INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Active 1647480 PADMINI KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1419 RC402 U13100KA2007PLC044754
GREENTEX MINING INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Active 2288416 AJAY KHARBANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1420 RC402 U13100KA2007PTC042937
PROMINES MINMET PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2727323 ROOPCHAND MUNOTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1421 RC402 U13100KA2007PTC042937
PROMINES MINMET PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 843826 JAYANTILAL DHANRAJ JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1422 RC402 U13100KA2007PTC043461
UNITED STEELS INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 17901 ANEESH SINGHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1423 RC402 U13100KA2007PTC043461
UNITED STEELS INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 467460 LAKSHMINARAYANA GUBBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1424 RC402 U13100KA2007PTC044155
OME SHREE SAI MINES& STEEL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1800521 NARASIMHA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1425 RC402 U13100KA2007PTC044155
OME SHREE SAI MINES& STEEL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1800556 BANGALORE SANTOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1426 RC402 U13100KA2007PTC044155
OME SHREE SAI MINES& STEEL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1890831 SYED SALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1427 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045346
TAMCO MINES & MINERALS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2031568 MURALI TALANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1428 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045346
TAMCO MINES & MINERALS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2034157 RADHIKA TALANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1429 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045416
AKSHATHA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2033807

MANJUNATH SUGUR 
GURUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1430 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045416
AKSHATHA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2033893 ANEGUNDI SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1431 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045596 KONANKI ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1957009 KONANKI RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1432 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045596 KONANKI ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1957022 KONANKI NIRMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1433 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045596 KONANKI ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1957032 KONANKI TILAK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1434 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045596 KONANKI ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1959338 KONANKI USHA RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1435 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045596 KONANKI ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1959348 KONANKI SWETHA RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1436 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045600
BEST SPONGE IRON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1339247 NANDIPI SRIHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1437 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045600
BEST SPONGE IRON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1957009 KONANKI RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1438 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045600
BEST SPONGE IRON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1957032 KONANKI TILAK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1439 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045835
AUSTIND IRON ORE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1930447 SHEETAL NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1440 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045835
AUSTIND IRON ORE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1979552 JAMES JUSTIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1441 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045835
AUSTIND IRON ORE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6921343 SATISH GOTADKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1442 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045852 WIN ELIXIR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2099579 GOUTAM CHATTERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1443 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045852 WIN ELIXIR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2099624 SUTANU CHATTERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1444 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045852 WIN ELIXIR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2099646 RAMESH ASWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1445 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC045852 WIN ELIXIR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2099691 KAJA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1446 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC046058
TERRA FERRA SPONGE IRON 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1254287 AMIT MAHATO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1447 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC046058
TERRA FERRA SPONGE IRON 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1742859 RYAN SEMELHAGO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1448 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC046058
TERRA FERRA SPONGE IRON 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2055163 MOHAMAD SIRAJ JAMADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1449 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC046582
VISHISHTA MINING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1647234 NAGARAJ KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1450 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC046582
VISHISHTA MINING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1647369 NANDINI KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1451 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC046888 RVNS MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED. Strike Off 2182320 RAMAIAH VENKATARAMA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1452 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC046888 RVNS MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED. Strike Off 2220882 KANTHARAJAPURA NANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1453 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047045
MONTBLANC IRON ORESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1076702 SANJEEVAPPA RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1454 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047045
MONTBLANC IRON ORESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2100538

UDAYASHANKAR KRISHNARAO 
ASWATHANARAYANARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1455 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047045
MONTBLANC IRON ORESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2694702

NAVEEN KUMAR BANGALORE 
RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1456 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047045
MONTBLANC IRON ORESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2699153 INDIRAMMA CHENNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1457 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047045
MONTBLANC IRON ORESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2960845

SUDEESH KUMAR 
RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1458 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047058
DHATU ENERGY AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1770247 DATTATRAYA BHANDAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1459 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047058
DHATU ENERGY AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1770311 GURUNATH SASVIHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1460 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047058
DHATU ENERGY AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2012787 SESHADRI SREENIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1461 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047058
DHATU ENERGY AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2012814 SURESH KHANOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1462 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047058
DHATU ENERGY AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2012829 MADHUSUDAN SAWANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1463 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047685
HILL ROCK MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2302521 MUJEEB SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1464 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC047685
HILL ROCK MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2331160 ZAMEERA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1465 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC048254
DAVANGERE ENERGY AND STEEL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2340045 RAMAPPA YALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1466 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC048254
DAVANGERE ENERGY AND STEEL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6487481 MAMATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1467 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC048329
JAYALAKSHMI MINING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2407985

CHANDRASHEKARSINGH 
BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1468 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC048329
JAYALAKSHMI MINING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 843826 JAYANTILAL DHANRAJ JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1469 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC048330
JAYALAKSHMI MINMET PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2407985

CHANDRASHEKARSINGH 
BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1470 RC402 U13100KA2008PTC048330
JAYALAKSHMI MINMET PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 843826 JAYANTILAL DHANRAJ JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1471 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC049180
VISHALA INDIA MINMETALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1662063 GANESH VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1472 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC049180
VISHALA INDIA MINMETALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2454524 SHREYAS SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1473 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC049180
VISHALA INDIA MINMETALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2485412 ANAND BARAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1474 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC049180
VISHALA INDIA MINMETALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2485441 DEEPAK VIJAYALAXMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1475 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC049411
HIRA GAVI MINING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2062758 HIREHAL RANGANA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1476 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC049411
HIRA GAVI MINING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2062938 HIREHAL GAVIAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1477 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC049411
HIRA GAVI MINING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2356192 HIREHALU GURUDUTT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1478 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC049868
HOSPET MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2301632 HABIB REHAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1479 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC049868
HOSPET MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2301719 ANJUM HABIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1480 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC050972
BHUVAN IRON AND STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2757506 MAHAMMAD ALI NADAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1481 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC050972
BHUVAN IRON AND STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2757589 RAJA BHAKSHI NADAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1482 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC050972
BHUVAN IRON AND STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2757664 SHAIK SAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1483 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC051664 MRJ MINMET PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2727323 ROOPCHAND MUNOTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1484 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC051664 MRJ MINMET PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 843826 JAYANTILAL DHANRAJ JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1485 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC051950
RAJVARDHAN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2769259 SAMYUKTHA RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1486 RC402 U13100KA2009PTC051950
RAJVARDHAN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2769326 KECHGAR SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1487 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC052123
SRI MADNARAYANA MINING 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2826176 SANJEEV BETIGERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1488 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC052123
SRI MADNARAYANA MINING 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2857234

BALANARASIMHA MURTHY 
BALAKUNDI KANNADIGARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1489 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC052188
CHUNDURU METALS ANDMINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2441484 ANIL CHUNDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1490 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC052188
CHUNDURU METALS ANDMINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2704409

LAXMIPADMAVATHI 
CHUNDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1491 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC052188
CHUNDURU METALS ANDMINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3151413 SANJEEV RAJPUT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1492 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC053906

UPENDRAN MINING 
ANDMANUFACTURINGCOMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITEDTED Strike Off 3052333 UPENDRAN MADHAWARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1493 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC053906

UPENDRAN MINING 
ANDMANUFACTURINGCOMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITEDTED Strike Off 3067854 GIGIBAI MARUTHYRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1494 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC053906

UPENDRAN MINING 
ANDMANUFACTURINGCOMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITEDTED Strike Off 3084951

DILIPKUMAR 
DAKSHINAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1495 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC053906

UPENDRAN MINING 
ANDMANUFACTURINGCOMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITEDTED Strike Off 760291

GANGASANDRA JYOTHI 
GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1496 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054241 INDU MINMET PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2166365 PRAMODHKUMAR MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1497 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054241 INDU MINMET PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2290755 GOPALKRISHNA ARVIND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1498 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054241 INDU MINMET PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2485767 KRISHNA SRINIVASALU JALAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1499 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054241 INDU MINMET PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2542177 KATTA SOWBHAGYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1500 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054272
VISHWAPRIYA MINES &MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1082982 MURTHY MUNIYUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1501 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054272
VISHWAPRIYA MINES &MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1691102 KATTA INDRAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1502 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054272
VISHWAPRIYA MINES &MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2281727

HARSHAVARDHAN VASUDEVA 
GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1503 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054272
VISHWAPRIYA MINES &MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2480465 PALAVALLI PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1504 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054272
VISHWAPRIYA MINES &MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2485767 KRISHNA SRINIVASALU JALAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1505 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054272
VISHWAPRIYA MINES &MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 295000 BHASKAR RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1506 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054272
VISHWAPRIYA MINES &MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3112356 HARISH MANICK CHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1507 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054566
SHESHADRI MINING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1622939 VANDAVALLI SURIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1508 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054566
SHESHADRI MINING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2480465 PALAVALLI PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1509 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054566
SHESHADRI MINING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3126827 RAGHAVAN RAJAGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1510 RC402 U13100KA2010PTC054566
SHESHADRI MINING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3126841

PRASANNAVADANAMMAL 
RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1511 RC402 U13100KA2011PTC057700
COSMO MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3303633 MOHAMMED USMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1512 RC402 U13100KA2011PTC057700
COSMO MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3303652 PRASEETH PADMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1513 RC402 U13100KA2011PTC058754 SHASHI MINING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1855757 SHYAM CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1514 RC402 U13100KA2011PTC058754 SHASHI MINING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3419001 USHA CHOWDRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1515 RC402 U13100KA2011PTC061236
VENUS MINERALS AND METALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3144274 MOHAMMED FARHAN SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1516 RC402 U13100KA2011PTC061236
VENUS MINERALS AND METALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3389927 ADAMSAB SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1517 RC402 U13100KA2012PTC065219
A.S.A MINES MINERALS & METALS 
TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5185083 YOGESH DIWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1518 RC402 U13100KA2012PTC065219
A.S.A MINES MINERALS & METALS 
TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5185089 SYED MUNEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1519 RC402 U13100KA2012PTC065219
A.S.A MINES MINERALS & METALS 
TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5324970 MOHAMMED AJMERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1520 RC402 U13100KA2012PTC065219
A.S.A MINES MINERALS & METALS 
TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5325811 ATIKA AJMERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1521 RC402 U13100KA2012PTC065626
SHREE VARAMAHALAXMISTEELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2996527

CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLY 
NAGARAJASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1522 RC402 U13100KA2012PTC065626
SHREE VARAMAHALAXMISTEELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5287605

BRAHMA VENKATA SRINIVASA 
NALAMOTU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1523 RC402 U13200KA2010PTC052916
SAI MINING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2680772 SANTOSHKUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1524 RC402 U13200KA2010PTC052916
SAI MINING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 389387 ASHOK PARANJAPE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1525 RC402 U13201KA2006PTC038751
SURYA MINES (SANDUR) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1819173 VASU LAKSHMIDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1526 RC402 U13201KA2006PTC038751
SURYA MINES (SANDUR) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2089177 VENKATESH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1527 RC402 U13201KA2006PTC038751
SURYA MINES (SANDUR) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2482902 NARAYANARAO GURUDATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1528 RC402 U13201KA2006PTC038751
SURYA MINES (SANDUR) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2580956

ANANTHA PADMANABHA 
VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1529 RC402 U13201KA2007PTC041856
MILESTONE MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1528939 KRIPANANDAM BETHAPUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1530 RC402 U13201KA2007PTC041856
MILESTONE MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3315563 APAM CHIPHANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1531 RC402 U13201KA2007PTC041856
MILESTONE MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3620115 PRAVEEN MARK BETHAPUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1532 RC402 U13201KA2009PTC051608
UNIQUE SERVICES MINMETALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1897726

SAMPATH RAMASWAMY 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1533 RC402 U13201KA2009PTC051608
UNIQUE SERVICES MINMETALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 260351 SANTOSH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1534 RC402 U13201KA2010PLC055825
PANAMA MINING INDUSTRIES 
CORPORATIONLIMITED Active 1583751 VIVEK BIKARNAKATTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1535 RC402 U13201KA2010PLC055825
PANAMA MINING INDUSTRIES 
CORPORATIONLIMITED Active 3133674 AMRITHA RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1536 RC402 U13201KA2010PLC055825
PANAMA MINING INDUSTRIES 
CORPORATIONLIMITED Active 3139319 DEEPIKA SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1537 RC402 U13201KA2010PLC055825
PANAMA MINING INDUSTRIES 
CORPORATIONLIMITED Active 3153837 GANESH KERVASHE KARNIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1538 RC402 U13201KA2010PLC055825
PANAMA MINING INDUSTRIES 
CORPORATIONLIMITED Active 3186523 SANTHOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1539 RC402 U13201KA2010PLC055825
PANAMA MINING INDUSTRIES 
CORPORATIONLIMITED Active 3215035 VISHALAKSHI BHASKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1540 RC402 U13201KA2010PLC055825
PANAMA MINING INDUSTRIES 
CORPORATIONLIMITED Active 3276891 GURUDATH KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1541 RC402 U13201KA2010PTC054637
MARIYAPPA MINES & MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1622939 VANDAVALLI SURIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1542 RC402 U13201KA2010PTC054637
MARIYAPPA MINES & MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2290755 GOPALKRISHNA ARVIND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1543 RC402 U13201KA2010PTC054637
MARIYAPPA MINES & MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3126797 MARIYAPPA NERALAKERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1544 RC402 U13201KA2011PTC057493
SHREE NIDHI ORES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3387650

BHANUMATHI CHARU 
CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1545 RC402 U13201KA2011PTC057493
SHREE NIDHI ORES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3387716

CHARU CHANDRA 
RAYADURGADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1546 RC402 U13201KA2011PTC060493
VISMAYA MINES & MINERALS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2806526 GANGANARASAIAH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1547 RC402 U13201KA2011PTC060493
VISMAYA MINES & MINERALS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2806557 POORNIMA VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1548 RC402 U13202KA2007PTC042666
YELLAMMA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2272576 RAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1549 RC402 U13202KA2007PTC042666
YELLAMMA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2610274 SUNANDA GANGADHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1550 RC402 U13203KA2007PTC044319
ARYAN ALUMINIUM INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1546828

KRISHNASINGH RAJENDRA 
SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1551 RC402 U13203KA2007PTC044319
ARYAN ALUMINIUM INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1546888 RAICHUR AMARNATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1552 RC402 U13203KA2007PTC044319
ARYAN ALUMINIUM INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2491809 HARBAN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1553 RC402 U13203KA2008PTC045212
JAY ACE MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1930447 SHEETAL NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1554 RC402 U13203KA2008PTC045212
JAY ACE MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1979552 JAMES JUSTIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1555 RC402 U13203KA2008PTC045212
JAY ACE MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1991371 RAHUL PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1556 RC402 U13203KA2010PTC053018 FALCON ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1875351 SURESH VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1557 RC402 U13203KA2010PTC053018 FALCON ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2653684 RENY THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1558 RC402 U13204KA2007PTC041907

ROARING IMPACT MINES AND 
MINERALS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 1769978

NAWAB MOHAMED 
MAHABOOBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1559 RC402 U13204KA2007PTC041907

ROARING IMPACT MINES AND 
MINERALS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 1782782 NAWAR NABI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1560 RC402 U13204KA2007PTC041907

ROARING IMPACT MINES AND 
MINERALS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 1782802 NAWAB NAEEM GOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1561 RC402 U13204KA2007PTC043661
NEUERTH RESOURCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1185629 SRIRAM SUDHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1562 RC402 U13204KA2007PTC043661
NEUERTH RESOURCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1611042 NAVEEN BHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1563 RC402 U13204KA2008PTC047037 NAIMISHA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2185034 KAZA SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1564 RC402 U13204KA2008PTC047037 NAIMISHA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2185057
JAGARLAMUDI LAKSHMI 
PAAVNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1565 RC402 U13204KA2009PTC049783
J B MINES AND MINERALS 
BANGALORE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2607985 MADHUSUDHANA BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1566 RC402 U13204KA2009PTC049783
J B MINES AND MINERALS 
BANGALORE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2608005 BASAVARAJ VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1567 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC053325
TRIDENT MIN METALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2999318 KUSHALA INDRALY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1568 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC053325
TRIDENT MIN METALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2999342 INDRALY SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1569 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC054466
UDAYATEJA MINERAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3009563

KONDURU 
UDAYABHASKARAVARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1570 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC054466
UDAYATEJA MINERAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3074324 YADDALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1571 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC055547 PVG MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 233115 PRASANNA GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1572 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC055547 PVG MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 233390 NEHA GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1573 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC055547 PVG MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 241603 VILASINI GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1574 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC055980
ABDHI RESOURCES TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2995143 NARAYANASWAMY ARAVIND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1575 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC055980
ABDHI RESOURCES TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3065724

RAVINDRANATH 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1576 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC056352
EMINENT MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3303633 MOHAMMED USMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1577 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC056352
EMINENT MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3303652 PRASEETH PADMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1578 RC402 U13204KA2010PTC056352
EMINENT MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3317782 MOHAMMED SHOAIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1579 RC402 U13204KA2011PTC058980
I ZONE GOLD TRADINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3518668 REDDEMMA GOLLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1580 RC402 U13204KA2011PTC058980
I ZONE GOLD TRADINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3518670 ELLANTI MADHUSUDHANRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1581 RC402 U13205KA2010PTC056412
BALAJI MINMETALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1897726

SAMPATH RAMASWAMY 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1582 RC402 U13205KA2010PTC056412
BALAJI MINMETALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1914164 SREENIVASAN IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1583 RC402 U13209KA1998PTC023833
SAI TECH PARK INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1236644 KHALENDER KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1584 RC402 U13209KA1998PTC023833
SAI TECH PARK INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1262851 SHAHEDA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1585 RC402 U13209KA2000PTC026503
NAVBHAN MINERAL PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3155300 KANTILAL PADMAVATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1586 RC402 U13209KA2000PTC026503
NAVBHAN MINERAL PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3155413 NAVEEN GOTAWAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1587 RC402 U13209KA2000PTC026503
NAVBHAN MINERAL PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3157337 LEENA GOTAWAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1588 RC402 U13209KA2000PTC026503
NAVBHAN MINERAL PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3157350 KANTILAL GOTAWAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1589 RC402 U13209KA2000PTC026503
NAVBHAN MINERAL PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3157441 KANTILAL GOTAWAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1590 RC402 U13209KA2001PTC029707
OBULAPURAM MINING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 150045 JANARDHANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1591 RC402 U13209KA2001PTC029707
OBULAPURAM MINING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 150274

BOVILLAVENKATA VENKATA 
REDDY SREENIVASA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1592 RC402 U13209KA2004PTC034413
SAYI ORES EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1329747 GAONKAR KESHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1593 RC402 U13209KA2004PTC034413
SAYI ORES EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3147635 GAJANAN GAONKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1594 RC402 U13209KA2007PTC041578
FORTUNE MICA MININGINDUSTRIES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1659473

GOWRAPPA CHANDRA 
PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1595 RC402 U13209KA2007PTC041578
FORTUNE MICA MININGINDUSTRIES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1797822 BANAVARA RUDRESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1596 RC402 U13209KA2007PTC041578
FORTUNE MICA MININGINDUSTRIES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1797837 MOHAMED FAHIMUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1597 RC402 U13209KA2007PTC044527
UNIFIED METALS AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1897726

SAMPATH RAMASWAMY 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1598 RC402 U13209KA2007PTC044527
UNIFIED METALS AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 260351 SANTOSH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1599 RC402 U13209KA2008PTC048737
REDDY MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2459881 CHINTHAM KARNA DEVAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1600 RC402 U13209KA2008PTC048737
REDDY MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2466885

CHINTHAM CHANDRA MOHAN 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1601 RC402 U13209KA2008PTC048737
REDDY MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2466890 CHINTHAM DEVASENA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1602 RC402 U13209KA2009PTC049736
PADMAVATHI COMMERCIAL IMPEX 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1694243

BHUPAL RAMAKRISHNA GURU 
RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1603 RC402 U13209KA2009PTC049736
PADMAVATHI COMMERCIAL IMPEX 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 484634 RAMAKRISHNA BHUPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1604 RC402 U13209KA2009PTC050533
BIG DREAMS ALLIED SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2564873 MAHESH KODANDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1605 RC402 U13209KA2009PTC050533
BIG DREAMS ALLIED SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2614576 ROORICKS ANIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1606 RC402 U13209KA2010PTC052911

RAMARAYA S MALLYA IRON ORE 
MINING &CEMENT COMPANY 
PRIVATE LITE LIMITED Strike Off 1005884 NULLIPADY MALLYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1607 RC402 U13209KA2010PTC052911

RAMARAYA S MALLYA IRON ORE 
MINING &CEMENT COMPANY 
PRIVATE LITE LIMITED Strike Off 1342099 SANTHALA MALLYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1608 RC402 U13209KA2010PTC052959
HONEYGIFT MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2344527 MADHUPRASAD SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1609 RC402 U13209KA2010PTC052959
HONEYGIFT MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2631744 JAGADISH MAVANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1610 RC402 U13209KA2010PTC054343
SRI BRUNDA MINERALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2798808 GURU PRAKASH HOSURA MATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1611 RC402 U13209KA2010PTC054343
SRI BRUNDA MINERALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3286458

THONDAPU VENKATESWARA 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1612 RC402 U13209KA2011PTC056529

GOPALAN MINERALS AND 
METALSINTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITEDE LIMITED Strike Off 96515 CHERIYADTH GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1613 RC402 U13209KA2011PTC056529

GOPALAN MINERALS AND 
METALSINTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITEDE LIMITED Strike Off 96668 CHERIYADTH PRAMOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1614 RC402 U13209KA2011PTC056529

GOPALAN MINERALS AND 
METALSINTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITEDE LIMITED Strike Off 96717 CHERIYADTH PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1615 RC402 U13209KA2011PTC057160 VMS MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3110193 MARISWAMY HANUMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1616 RC402 U13209KA2011PTC057160 VMS MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3124273 KANTHARAJU LAKSHMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1617 RC402 U13209KA2011PTC057160 VMS MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3417234 SIDDESH RENUKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1618 RC402 U13209KA2011PTC060387 ANKIT MINING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1916376 UMESH PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1619 RC402 U13209KA2011PTC060387 ANKIT MINING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1916392 ANKIT PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1620 RC402 U14100KA1971PTC002085 VEEYEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2691532 MEHAFUZ KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1621 RC402 U14100KA1971PTC002085 VEEYEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2702624 ZAHEED ABDUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1622 RC402 U14100KA1971PTC002085 VEEYEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2702632 MEERAN NAYEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1623 RC402 U14100KA1971PTC002085 VEEYEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 520397 MEERAN ALEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1624 RC402 U14100KA2007PTC044367
BSN METALS AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 113273 BHEEMANENI CHITTIBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1625 RC402 U14100KA2007PTC044367
BSN METALS AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1613545 JAYANTHI NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1626 RC402 U14100KA2007PTC044367
BSN METALS AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 269534 ANAMALAMADI VAHIDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1627 RC402 U14100KA2007PTC044367
BSN METALS AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 269537 BHEEMANENI CHITTIBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1628 RC402 U14100KA2009PTC051057
ORNATE NATURAL STONES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2766432 AJJAMPUR LAKSHMAN SASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1629 RC402 U14100KA2009PTC051057
ORNATE NATURAL STONES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5318497 REKHA LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1630 RC402 U14100KA2011PTC059780
CAPITA INTEGRITY STONES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3574346 ASOKAN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1631 RC402 U14100KA2011PTC059780
CAPITA INTEGRITY STONES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3574373 ANANDAN RAVINDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1632 RC402 U14100KA2011PTC061316
ICON STONES IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2992477 SHARMA DEENADAYALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1633 RC402 U14100KA2011PTC061316
ICON STONES IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5113013 KITTAIYER SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1634 RC402 U14101KA1960PTC001387 OSG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1371708 KESHAVA MURTHY RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1635 RC402 U14101KA1960PTC001387 OSG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 602612 YASHVANT SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1636 RC402 U14101KA1960PTC001387 OSG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6728347 BEERAPPA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1637 RC402 U14101KA1960PTC001387 OSG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6807022 SIDDEGOWDA NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1638 RC402 U14101KA1986PTC007543 REGENCY ROCKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1000596 BOTTOLANDA PONNANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1639 RC402 U14101KA1986PTC007543 REGENCY ROCKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 992162 MURUVANDA MUTHANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1640 RC402 U14101KA1991PTC012102
APOLLO GRANITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 142803 ATLURI SUBBA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1641 RC402 U14101KA1991PTC012102
APOLLO GRANITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1716687 DOLA DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1642 RC402 U14101KA1991PTC012102
APOLLO GRANITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1757324 DEVARAJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1643 RC402 U14101KA1991PTC012102
APOLLO GRANITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2264841 MUNIVENKATAPPA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1644 RC402 U14101KA1991PTC012102
APOLLO GRANITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5117668 SHERYL JOHNSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1645 RC402 U14101KA1991PTC012102
APOLLO GRANITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5204647 JOHNSON ALEXANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1646 RC402 U14101KA1991PTC012102
APOLLO GRANITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5213579

MUNISWAMY 
MUNIVENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1647 RC402 U14101KA1991PTC012129 SPAN FLORITECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1521931 MUKUNDA THAYI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1648 RC402 U14101KA1991PTC012129 SPAN FLORITECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1521962 LAKSHMI SUNDARI THAYI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1649 RC402 U14101KA2000PTC026569 VALI STONES PRIVATELIMITED Active 1753084 AYESHA DHANIYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1650 RC402 U14101KA2000PTC026569 VALI STONES PRIVATELIMITED Active 1753133 DHANIYAL SHAHID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1651 RC402 U14101KA2000PTC026569 VALI STONES PRIVATELIMITED Active 1802997 DHANIYAL VALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1652 RC402 U14101KA2006PTC039515
INDU SAI MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 101368 VIJAYA BHASKAR BASANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1653 RC402 U14101KA2006PTC039515
INDU SAI MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1986335

SRINIVASA KUMAR 
MANIKONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1654 RC402 U14101KA2008PTC048213
JINDAL MARBLE & STONES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2255160 ROCHAN JINDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1655 RC402 U14101KA2008PTC048213
JINDAL MARBLE & STONES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2255191 ARTI JINDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1656 RC402 U14102KA1981PTC004253
DEVAS ELECTRODES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2339420 SHIVARAM BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1657 RC402 U14102KA1981PTC004253
DEVAS ELECTRODES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3266082 RAJASHREE BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1658 RC402 U14102KA1987PTC008166 STONA GRANIT PRIVATE LIMITED, Strike Off 2534101 VINOD VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1659 RC402 U14102KA1987PTC008166 STONA GRANIT PRIVATE LIMITED, Strike Off 2548590 JAYESH VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1660 RC402 U14102KA1987PTC008166 STONA GRANIT PRIVATE LIMITED, Strike Off 2670928 GHANSHYAMDAS VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1661 RC402 U14102KA1987PTC008166 STONA GRANIT PRIVATE LIMITED, Strike Off 2743574 SHEELA VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1662 RC402 U14102KA1987PTC022136 GREMAR STONES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2534101 VINOD VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1663 RC402 U14102KA1987PTC022136 GREMAR STONES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2548590 JAYESH VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1664 RC402 U14102KA1987PTC022136 GREMAR STONES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2670928 GHANSHYAMDAS VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1665 RC402 U14102KA1990PTC011474
NAVIL GRANITE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1204855 GIRISH SIRDESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1666 RC402 U14102KA1990PTC011474
NAVIL GRANITE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1237389 DHANANJAY SIRDESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1667 RC402 U14102KA1991PTC012009
SUDHARSAN AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 561774

KALYANASUNDARAM 
AJAYKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1668 RC402 U14102KA1991PTC012009
SUDHARSAN AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 561921

KALYANASUNDARAM 
VIJAYKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1669 RC402 U14102KA1991PTC012009
SUDHARSAN AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 562020 SUNDARAM VANCHINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1670 RC402 U14102KA1992PTC013733 BIDAR GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2235658 GADALAY RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1671 RC402 U14102KA1992PTC013733 BIDAR GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2235678 GADALAY ARUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1672 RC402 U14102KA1997PLC023182 SRIOM INTERNATIONALLIMITED Active 2705280 KAMINI GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1673 RC402 U14102KA1997PLC023182 SRIOM INTERNATIONALLIMITED Active 2751222 PRIYA VIJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1674 RC402 U14102KA1997PLC023182 SRIOM INTERNATIONALLIMITED Active 836942 PRASHANT VIJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1675 RC402 U14102KA2003PTC032418
SHRI MILAN MINERALSTONES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1749268

CHANDRASEKHAR 
GURUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1676 RC402 U14102KA2003PTC032418
SHRI MILAN MINERALSTONES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1999707 BHAGYASHREE PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1677 RC402 U14102KA2004PTC033186
DELFT NATURAL STONES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1599241 SOMANGALI SHAKILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1678 RC402 U14102KA2004PTC033186
DELFT NATURAL STONES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2177729 SOMANGALI SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1679 RC402 U14102KA2005PTC036087
ALL INDIA GRANITE WORKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2314506 KARUNAKARAN PRABHAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1680 RC402 U14102KA2005PTC036087
ALL INDIA GRANITE WORKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 704108

VASANTH KUMAR SANJIVEE 
JAYAPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1681 RC402 U14102KA2005PTC036087
ALL INDIA GRANITE WORKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 704141 JAYAPAL SANJIVEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1682 RC402 U14102KA2006PTC038646
BEELEN GRANITES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1431846 JOANNES BEELEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1683 RC402 U14102KA2006PTC038646
BEELEN GRANITES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 424007 REINDERT BEELEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1684 RC402 U14102KA2006PTC039041 SILA GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2173666 PRAKASH BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1685 RC402 U14102KA2006PTC039041 SILA GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2662370
PANCHAKSHARI 
SIDDAGANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1686 RC402 U14102KA2006PTC039961 B & G IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1992509 RAMON CARLOS AMANN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1687 RC402 U14102KA2006PTC040903
RAJANI GRANITE AND ISPAT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1704284 MAHAVIR PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1688 RC402 U14102KA2006PTC040903
RAJANI GRANITE AND ISPAT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3295253 PRAMOD KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1689 RC402 U14102KA2007PTC042148
ABC GRANITES AND MARBLES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1688179

MUNUSAMY NAIDU SATHISH 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1690 RC402 U14102KA2007PTC042148
ABC GRANITES AND MARBLES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1764748

SUBRAMANYAM NAIDU 
JAGGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1691 RC402 U14102KA2007PTC043444
TECHNOSPARK GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 205757 SURESH MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1692 RC402 U14102KA2007PTC043444
TECHNOSPARK GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 302141 SUREKHA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1693 RC402 U14102KA2007PTC044069 H V STONE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1753084 AYESHA DHANIYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1694 RC402 U14102KA2007PTC044069 H V STONE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1753133 DHANIYAL SHAHID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1695 RC402 U14102KA2007PTC044069 H V STONE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1802997 DHANIYAL VALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1696 RC402 U14102KA2007PTC044800
KALPANA GRANITE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 271438 SANDEEP WADHWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1697 RC402 U14102KA2007PTC044800
KALPANA GRANITE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 272043 KALPANA WADHWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1698 RC402 U14102KA2008PTC045189
SKYLIFE MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1901064 KALAGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1699 RC402 U14102KA2008PTC045189
SKYLIFE MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1901118 SOMSHETTYHALLI SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1700 RC402 U14102KA2008PTC046321
DEVI KAMAKSHI GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2022824 RAVIKIRAN SADAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1701 RC402 U14102KA2008PTC046321
DEVI KAMAKSHI GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2024738 SRIDEVI SADANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1702 RC402 U14102KA2009PTC049200
SAMPURNA KHANIJ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1173337 KARNI SINGH DEVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1703 RC402 U14102KA2009PTC049200
SAMPURNA KHANIJ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1887290 SOHAN CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1704 RC402 U14102KA2010PTC052193
ARAMANA GRANITES MANGALORE 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2783022 MOHAMMED YAKOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1705 RC402 U14102KA2010PTC052193
ARAMANA GRANITES MANGALORE 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 992258 KANCHIKATTA ZAKARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1706 RC402 U14102KA2010PTC052397 TS GRANITE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2889419 ARAVINDA GOSH THULASI RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1707 RC402 U14102KA2010PTC052397 TS GRANITE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2900196 SUNDAR KUMARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1708 RC402 U14102KA2011PTC056541
MALIHA GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3121206 MEHABOOB KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1709 RC402 U14102KA2011PTC056541
MALIHA GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3121235 RAFEEULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1710 RC402 U14102KA2011PTC056541
MALIHA GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3121250 AMANULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1711 RC402 U14102KA2011PTC057964
SHAKEEL PASHA GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2504139 SHAKEEL PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1712 RC402 U14102KA2011PTC057964
SHAKEEL PASHA GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3459109 FAHAD PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1713 RC402 U14102KA2011PTC057964
SHAKEEL PASHA GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3459120 FAIZ PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1714 RC402 U14102KA2011PTC057964
SHAKEEL PASHA GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3459141 FARAZ SHAKEEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1715 RC402 U14102KA2011PTC057964
SHAKEEL PASHA GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3459779 NASREEN SULTANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1716 RC402 U14103KA2004PTC033474
OK STONES MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2243873 KRISHNA ORUGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1717 RC402 U14103KA2004PTC033474
OK STONES MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2285269 ASHOK THAKRAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1718 RC402 U14103KA2008PTC045493 VICTORIA TILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1688764 RAVI FAKEERAYYA HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1719 RC402 U14103KA2008PTC045493 VICTORIA TILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1688807
VEERAYYA VEERABHADRAYYA 
HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1720 RC402 U14105KA2009PTC051588
GARUDADHRI MINERALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2753073

CHIKKAHEDIGEHALLI KALYAN 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1721 RC402 U14105KA2009PTC051588
GARUDADHRI MINERALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2753430 DEEPAK PADMANABHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1722 RC402 U14105KA2010PTC054409
GREENTEX KALYAAN STEEL AND 
POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1877854 SRINIVASAIAH MEDISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1723 RC402 U14105KA2010PTC054409
GREENTEX KALYAAN STEEL AND 
POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2024783 PAVAN KUMAR MEDISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1724 RC402 U14105KA2010PTC054409
GREENTEX KALYAAN STEEL AND 
POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2288416 AJAY KHARBANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1725 RC402 U14105KA2010PTC054409
GREENTEX KALYAAN STEEL AND 
POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3094234 MUNISWAMY SARAVANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1726 RC402 U14107KA1997PTC022163
MOOKAMBICA MINERALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1738426

KRISHNASWAMY 
BELERANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1727 RC402 U14107KA1997PTC022163
MOOKAMBICA MINERALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 294117 RAMASWAMY BELERANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1728 RC402 U14107KA1997PTC022163
MOOKAMBICA MINERALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3103223 RAVI KALAMATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1729 RC402 U14107KA1997PTC022163
MOOKAMBICA MINERALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3248585

NANJUNDAPPA 
MUNIVENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1730 RC402 U14107KA1997PTC022395
ANUDEEP CARBONATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1606496 VALLABHANENI BALA SHOWRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1731 RC402 U14107KA1997PTC022395
ANUDEEP CARBONATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1606546 VALLABHANENI BHANUMATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1732 RC402 U14107KA2010PTC053109
NEXXOFT MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1769163 NIRMALA GUNDLAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1733 RC402 U14107KA2010PTC053109
NEXXOFT MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2794067 NAGARAJU SUNKANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1734 RC402 U14107KA2011PTC057653
PONNACHI GRANITES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1939143 PADMARAJAN KANDOTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1735 RC402 U14107KA2011PTC057653
PONNACHI GRANITES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2223310 ANINDYA MAZUMDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1736 RC402 U14107KA2011PTC057653
PONNACHI GRANITES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2935919

RAJESH OTHAYOTH 
KOTTARATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1737 RC402 U14107KA2011PTC057653
PONNACHI GRANITES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 931914 OTHAYOTH RAVEENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1738 RC402 U14109KA2008PTC047505
L G S MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1808701

GOVARDHANA MURTHY 
BILESHIVALE MUDDANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1739 RC402 U14109KA2008PTC047505
L G S MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2251539 PRAVEEN KUMAR SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1740 RC402 U14200KA1972ULL002175 BHARAT GOLD MINES LIMITED Active 3282082 RAVINDER MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1741 RC402 U14200KA2006PTC040904
SHYAM BUSINESS ENTERPRISES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1243467 SUMAN GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1742 RC402 U14200KA2006PTC040904
SHYAM BUSINESS ENTERPRISES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 262808 DEVILAL GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1743 RC402 U14200KA2008PTC046809
ASSOCIATE MINES ANDLOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 25685 BHOUMICK SANGHVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1744 RC402 U14200KA2008PTC046809
ASSOCIATE MINES ANDLOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 42195 HEMANT SANGHVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1745 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC048919
SHINE ROCKS & MINARALS 
EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2405466 ANTO THOMAS CHIRAYATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1746 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC048919
SHINE ROCKS & MINARALS 
EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2460476 ANANDA NAGARAJA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1747 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC048919
SHINE ROCKS & MINARALS 
EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2484184 SHAJAN DEVASSY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1748 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC048919
SHINE ROCKS & MINARALS 
EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2490182 MANDY WILSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1749 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC049251 RELIC MINING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2470178 NITA VASHDEV MAHTANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1750 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC049251 RELIC MINING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 517526 RAJU NANWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1751 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC051077
ROOPDEV MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2230416 BABULAL BALAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1752 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC051077
ROOPDEV MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2832839 BABULAL BALAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1753 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC051077
ROOPDEV MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3249512 NATARAJAN ARUMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1754 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC051077
ROOPDEV MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3367714 VIJAYAKUMAR RATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1755 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC051895
PERENNIAL PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2873039

PUSHPALATHA 
GOVINDASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1756 RC402 U14200KA2009PTC051895
PERENNIAL PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3291003 POOJA UMASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1757 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052244
G G TRONICS MININGSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1684681 NARAYAN RAO MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1758 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052244
G G TRONICS MININGSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2066206 KOLAR SHAMANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1759 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052692
FLEURS METALS AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2273038 PRASHANTH BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1760 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052692
FLEURS METALS AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3141000 PRAVEEN DWARKANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1761 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052883
SHIVAGANESH GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2715900 THIRV PALANIVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1762 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052883
SHIVAGANESH GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2937951 SUDARSHANAM RAMALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1763 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052883
SHIVAGANESH GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2956688 MANJULA SHIVARUDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1764 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052883
SHIVAGANESH GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2972959 RAVI SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1765 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052921
PANCHAMI GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2702354 BALAMURUGAN PALANIVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1766 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052921
PANCHAMI GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2715900 THIRV PALANIVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1767 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052921
PANCHAMI GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2937951 SUDARSHANAM RAMALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1768 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052921
PANCHAMI GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2956688 MANJULA SHIVARUDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1769 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052921
PANCHAMI GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2972880

PRASAD KUMAR VOOTUKURU 
RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1770 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052921
PANCHAMI GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3060733 PRIYANKA SUDARSANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1771 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC052921
PANCHAMI GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3070463 PUSPALATHA SADASIVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1772 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC054765
MALAPPURAM MINES AND 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2449842

ABDUL GAFFOOR 
ABDULHAMEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1773 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC054765
MALAPPURAM MINES AND 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2449859

NISAMI VADAKKEY 
PEEDIYAKKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1774 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC054765
MALAPPURAM MINES AND 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2455565 KAINIKKARA ABDULKADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1775 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC054765
MALAPPURAM MINES AND 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2469773

MOHAMED IBRAHIM 
MUNDEKAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1776 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC054765
MALAPPURAM MINES AND 
MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2496468

MOIDEEN KUTTY KUTTIKKADAN 
MALIYAKKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1777 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC055137
ASNY POWER & MINERALS 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2840210 SHAIKH AEJAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1778 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC055137
ASNY POWER & MINERALS 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3208606 SADIQULLA HIREKEREHALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1779 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC055954
KARTHEEKESHWARA MINING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3103223 RAVI KALAMATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1780 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC055954
KARTHEEKESHWARA MINING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 830556 SIDDAMSETTY JAMBUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1781 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC056058 JKLZ MINING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3103223 RAVI KALAMATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1782 RC402 U14200KA2010PTC056058 JKLZ MINING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 830556 SIDDAMSETTY JAMBUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1783 RC402 U14200KA2011PTC056510
THUNGABHADRA MINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2927549 HARIKUMAR PALLATHADKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1784 RC402 U14200KA2011PTC056510
THUNGABHADRA MINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3021670 ARUNKUMAR PALLATHADKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1785 RC402 U14200KA2011PTC056876
MEGABIZ VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2282870 RAVINDRA KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1786 RC402 U14200KA2011PTC056876
MEGABIZ VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3170517 JOSEPH VINCENT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1787 RC402 U14200KA2011PTC056876
MEGABIZ VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7747357 AMARNATH POOVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1788 RC402 U14200KA2011PTC057928
GAVI SIDDESHWARA QUARTZ 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2897971 NAGESWARA KATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1789 RC402 U14200KA2011PTC057928
GAVI SIDDESHWARA QUARTZ 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2897984 SUNITHA KATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1790 RC402 U14200KA2011PTC058228
TRITON STONE WORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2692156 SHREYANS JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1791 RC402 U14200KA2011PTC060261
TACONITE MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3044252

SESHASAYANAM 
KAMASAMUDRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1792 RC402 U14200KA2011PTC060261
TACONITE MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3540984 KANDALA ARUNASREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1793 RC402 U14200KA2012PTC063128
SV FORTUNE MINERALSAND 
EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 5208893 GANGADHAR SANGENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1794 RC402 U14200KA2012PTC063128
SV FORTUNE MINERALSAND 
EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 5208899 VISHWANATHA NAINEGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1795 RC402 U14200KA2012PTC063128
SV FORTUNE MINERALSAND 
EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 6362470 VEDAMURTHY BELLARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1796 RC402 U14200KA2012PTC063362
BLACKROSE GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2324864 PEETLA VADDE RAJAGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1797 RC402 U14200KA2012PTC063362
BLACKROSE GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5230774 POTHUGANTI LINGA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1798 RC402 U14200KA2012PTC063362
BLACKROSE GRANITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 831047 GURRAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1799 RC402 U14200KA2012PTC063737
SOMALINGESHWAR MINES AND 
STEEL PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5252530 MOHANKUMAR BILESHIVALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1800 RC402 U14200KA2012PTC063737
SOMALINGESHWAR MINES AND 
STEEL PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5252537 SHYLAJA CHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1801 RC402 U14200KA2012PTC063737
SOMALINGESHWAR MINES AND 
STEEL PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5252708 YOGISHARADHYA ADIGERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1802 RC402 U14200KA2012PTC063799
SARUSRAM MINES & MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1722753 THANIGAIMALAI RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1803 RC402 U14200KA2012PTC063799
SARUSRAM MINES & MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5138514 MURALI JALAKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1804 RC402 U14210KA2004PTC034179
FINE LIFE CONSTRUCTION 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1309330 WENDY ANN PINTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1805 RC402 U14210KA2004PTC034179
FINE LIFE CONSTRUCTION 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 583850

PERCIVAL JOHN JOSEPH 
FERNANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1806 RC402 U14210KA2004PTC034179
FINE LIFE CONSTRUCTION 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 583872 MATILDA FERNANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1807 RC402 U14210KA2004PTC034179
FINE LIFE CONSTRUCTION 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 583893 WALTER OSSY PINTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1808 RC402 U14210KA2008PTC045663
SURYODAYA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 456134

CHHAGANMAL 
POONAMCHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1809 RC402 U14210KA2008PTC045663
SURYODAYA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 996594 GAUTAM CHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1810 RC402 U14219KA2003PTC032835
V4 MINING COMPANY (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1974111 CHIDAMBARANATHA PERUMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1811 RC402 U14219KA2003PTC032835
V4 MINING COMPANY (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1974134 ARUNACHALA VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1812 RC402 U14219KA2003PTC032835
V4 MINING COMPANY (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1974150

SIVALINGA NADAR 
JAYAPERUMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1813 RC402 U14219KA2003PTC032835
V4 MINING COMPANY (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1974221 SAVARKAR THIRUKKOVAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1814 RC402 U14219KA2005PTC035882
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MINING 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1308615 YATHIN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1815 RC402 U14219KA2005PTC035882
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MINING 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1892957 MUDIUM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1816 RC402 U14219KA2005PTC035882
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MINING 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 199507 KIRAN KUMAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1817 RC402 U14219KA2005PTC035882
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MINING 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 199650 PRATAP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1818 RC402 U14219KA2005PTC035882
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MINING 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2042959 ELIZABETH JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1819 RC402 U14219KA2005PTC035882
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MINING 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 6976134 IMRAN PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1820 RC402 U14219KA2005PTC035882
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA MINING 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 869499 REDDIVARI SWARUP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1821 RC402 U14220KA2010PTC053405
JB GOLD MINES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2607985 MADHUSUDHANA BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1822 RC402 U14220KA2010PTC053405
JB GOLD MINES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2608005 BASAVARAJ VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1823 RC402 U14220KA2010PTC053434 SUNSHINE ROCKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2513499 MANDADHI LOGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1824 RC402 U14220KA2010PTC053434 SUNSHINE ROCKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 517526 RAJU NANWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1825 RC402 U14220KA2010PTC053879
RP INDUSTRIAL MATERIALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1364751 UTPALA PATNAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1826 RC402 U14220KA2010PTC053879
RP INDUSTRIAL MATERIALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6650711 PATNAIK SAAHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1827 RC402 U14220KA2012PTC062380
VEDA GRANITES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1237389 DHANANJAY SIRDESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1828 RC402 U14220KA2012PTC062380
VEDA GRANITES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5139101 SHOHA PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1829 RC402 U14220KA2012PTC064338
SRI GANGA STONE CRUSHERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5245333 PANKAJAKSHI HULIMAVU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1830 RC402 U14220KA2012PTC064338
SRI GANGA STONE CRUSHERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5245344 KEDAR PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1831 RC402 U14220KA2012PTC064338
SRI GANGA STONE CRUSHERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5245353 SHARMITHA CHICKMAGALUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1832 RC402 U14222KA2008PTC046554
BR MINES & MINERALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1308281 ARAVIND BASAPPA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1833 RC402 U14222KA2008PTC046554
BR MINES & MINERALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2181118 MUNIYAPPA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1834 RC402 U14290KA1972PTC002206 LIBBI MINES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 522354 SUNIL KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1835 RC402 U14290KA1972PTC002206 LIBBI MINES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 522410 MANJU KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1836 RC402 U14290KA2008PTC047799
AZTECH MINES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2309471 MOHD KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1837 RC402 U14290KA2008PTC047799
AZTECH MINES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2309531 VAJEEDULLA SHARIF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1838 RC402 U14290KA2009PTC049084
DUTT MANGANESE AND IRON ORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1770247 DATTATRAYA BHANDAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1839 RC402 U14290KA2009PTC049084
DUTT MANGANESE AND IRON ORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2012814 SURESH KHANOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1840 RC402 U14290KA2009PTC049084
DUTT MANGANESE AND IRON ORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2081733 RAMANATHSA KABADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1841 RC402 U14290KA2009PTC049084
DUTT MANGANESE AND IRON ORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2082829 HANUMANTH BADDANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1842 RC402 U14290KA2009PTC049084
DUTT MANGANESE AND IRON ORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2119054 TEJASHVINI BHANDAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1843 RC402 U14290KA2009PTC050149
CANMIN RESOURCES (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1653370 PREMANAND KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1844 RC402 U14290KA2009PTC050149
CANMIN RESOURCES (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 467332 PRADEEP WODEYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1845 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC052481
SHOREMINE PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2790063 RAJAMOHANVUGANI NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1846 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC052481
SHOREMINE PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7566580 SUREKHA GADKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1847 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC053192
PARUSH IRON & ASSETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1770247 DATTATRAYA BHANDAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1848 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC053192
PARUSH IRON & ASSETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2119054 TEJASHVINI BHANDAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1849 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC053490
METPORPH STONE EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2809464 SHRIKANT HALBHAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1850 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC053490
METPORPH STONE EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2823456 SANJEEV KABBUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1851 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC053490
METPORPH STONE EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2899651 SASCHA DE SMET Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1852 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC053689
S JAMBUNATHA MINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1201605 GHANSHYAM TIJARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1853 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC053689
S JAMBUNATHA MINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 830556 SIDDAMSETTY JAMBUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1854 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC055278
JAYSSONS MINCOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135510

NIRVANAPPA JAYAPPA 
UPPERIGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1855 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC055278
JAYSSONS MINCOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135525

NIRVANAPPA JAYAPPA 
SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1856 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC055278
JAYSSONS MINCOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135540

NIRVANAPPA JAYAPPA 
UPPARIGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1857 RC402 U14290KA2010PTC055278
JAYSSONS MINCOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135546 SUSHRUTHA UPPARIGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1858 RC402 U14290KA2012PTC065460
DAGAD STONE CRUSHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5325286 PRATAP HUNDRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1859 RC402 U14290KA2012PTC065460
DAGAD STONE CRUSHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5325293 SURYAKANT PANHALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1860 RC402 U14292KA1952PTC000857

SHAHABAD AND MARTURE STONE 
SUPPLYINGCOMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 227659 SRINIVAS BADRUKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1861 RC402 U14292KA2006PTC040106
INFRA-STONE MINING INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1588249 IMRAN HAIDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1862 RC402 U14292KA2006PTC040106
INFRA-STONE MINING INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 470066 SAJJAD HAIDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1863 RC402 U14292KA2006PTC040197
SANGEETHA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 463541 SANTHOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1864 RC402 U14292KA2006PTC040197
SANGEETHA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 463826 SHYAMALA SANTHOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1865 RC402 U14292KA2006PTC040197
SANGEETHA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 464280 T RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1866 RC402 U14292KA2008PTC046640
NTGC MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2054813 NAKWA SAHEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1867 RC402 U14292KA2008PTC046640
NTGC MINES AND MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2136333 JAMILA ABDULKHADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1868 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC053816
SRIVARU MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2815507 GINKALA VENKATRAMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1869 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC053816
SRIVARU MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2816315 TADAKAPALLI RAVINDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1870 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC053816
SRIVARU MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2886992 GURUKIRAN THIRUMALARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1871 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC053863
WHITE METAL MINES AND 
MINERALS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3064536 UMESH KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1872 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC053863
WHITE METAL MINES AND 
MINERALS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3064656 SATHISH SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1873 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC053863
WHITE METAL MINES AND 
MINERALS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3065305 MAROOR LOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1874 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC053863
WHITE METAL MINES AND 
MINERALS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3065377 RAVI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1875 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC053863
WHITE METAL MINES AND 
MINERALS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3109615 SATISH MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1876 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC054675
SMASHONE MINERALS AND 
METALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3140117 MAHADI KARTHIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1877 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC054675
SMASHONE MINERALS AND 
METALS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3146251 THOTAPALLI SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1878 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC056145
S K S MINES & GEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3064656 SATHISH SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1879 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC056145
S K S MINES & GEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3065305 MAROOR LOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1880 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC056145
S K S MINES & GEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3109615 SATISH MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1881 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC056233
RATHNAHANIGALLU IMPORTS & 
EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3064524 VEENA SHIVAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1882 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC056233
RATHNAHANIGALLU IMPORTS & 
EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3070485 MAHADEVAMMA DEVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1883 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC056233
RATHNAHANIGALLU IMPORTS & 
EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3429145 MARIMUTHU PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1884 RC402 U14292KA2010PTC056233
RATHNAHANIGALLU IMPORTS & 
EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3432305 SHANKAR HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1885 RC402 U14292KA2011PTC059789
UNIMIN CLAYTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3558580 SHIVAKUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1886 RC402 U14292KA2011PTC059789
UNIMIN CLAYTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3558607 SUJATA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1887 RC402 U14294KA2008PTC046751 ARSU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1854053 RAVI BORAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1888 RC402 U14294KA2008PTC046751 ARSU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2183007 DORAI NATARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1889 RC402 U14295KA2010PTC053338
SLN MINERALS AND CHEMICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2945167

ASWATHANARAYANA 
CHIKKAPPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1890 RC402 U14295KA2010PTC053338
SLN MINERALS AND CHEMICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2945172

MUNIRATHNAMMA 
ASWATHANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1891 RC402 U14296KA2008PTC047440
FERALL MINERALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2172791 GOPINATHAN BOOPESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1892 RC402 U14296KA2008PTC047440
FERALL MINERALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2172801 PADMINI GOPINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1893 RC402 U14298KA2008PTC047488
VENIKA RAIN POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633289

DASARAIAHGARI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1894 RC402 U14298KA2008PTC047488
VENIKA RAIN POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633344

DASARAIAHGARI 
JAGADEESWARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1895 RC402 U14298KA2008PTC047488
VENIKA RAIN POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1655122

DASARAYYAGARI 
RAGHUNADHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1896 RC402 U15111KA1995PTC017409
SAPHIRE AQUAMIN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 310227 JINADATHARAYA PADMALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1897 RC402 U15111KA1995PTC019091 CRESENT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2197808 PRABHA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1898 RC402 U15111KA1995PTC019091 CRESENT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2197824 SUBRAHMANYA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1899 RC402 U15112KA2007PTC041791
HEONG HAU DELI 
FOODPROCESSING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1227055 IRENE HNAMTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1900 RC402 U15112KA2007PTC041791
HEONG HAU DELI 
FOODPROCESSING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1252801 CHIA SENG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1901 RC402 U15114KA2000PTC026475
KOOL KOMESTIBLES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2039641 SYED FATHAULLA GHOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1902 RC402 U15114KA2000PTC026475
KOOL KOMESTIBLES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2046378 SYED FARATHULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1903 RC402 U15119KA2007PTC041701 K&D FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1229243 DEEPA RAJU BHASKAR RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1904 RC402 U15119KA2007PTC041701 K&D FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 283729
CONESWARI 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1905 RC402 U15122KA2009PTC049343
HEALTHY BITES N SIPS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2518502 DHRUVDEV VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1906 RC402 U15122KA2009PTC049343
HEALTHY BITES N SIPS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2518525 NEHA VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1907 RC402 U15122KA2010PTC052598
TRANSCEND BIO-NUTRACEUTICAL 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2874516 NAGAIAH KENCHANHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1908 RC402 U15122KA2010PTC052598
TRANSCEND BIO-NUTRACEUTICAL 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3135615 ANUPAMA SIDDAMARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1909 RC402 U15122KA2010PTC052882 AVR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2836799 RUPESH KUMAR KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1910 RC402 U15122KA2010PTC052882 AVR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2903467 VINETHA KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1911 RC402 U15122KA2010PTC055842
PASCO SPICES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3138120 MAHADEV KHADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1912 RC402 U15122KA2010PTC055842
PASCO SPICES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3138154 SEEMA KHADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1913 RC402 U15122KA2011PLC060174
A TO Z VEG FOOD PRODUCTS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3585720 HANUMANTHAPPAJI GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1914 RC402 U15122KA2011PLC060174
A TO Z VEG FOOD PRODUCTS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3585733

SANNA THIMMAVVA 
NAGAPPAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1915 RC402 U15122KA2011PLC060174
A TO Z VEG FOOD PRODUCTS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3628427 SHIVAKUMAR KORI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1916 RC402 U15122KA2011PLC060174
A TO Z VEG FOOD PRODUCTS 
LIMITED Strike Off 4221

KRISHNA KISHORE REDDY 
BHUMIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1917 RC402 U15122KA2011PLC060174
A TO Z VEG FOOD PRODUCTS 
LIMITED Strike Off 5348706 HANUMANTHAIAH GEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1918 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057009
DESI COLOUR FRUITS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3255782

CHAITHRA SHREE BELLIBATLU 
HEBBURAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1919 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057009
DESI COLOUR FRUITS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3255796

CHINMAYA BELLIBATLU 
HEBBURAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1920 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057009
DESI COLOUR FRUITS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3255826 BHAGYALAKSHMI ARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1921 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057009
DESI COLOUR FRUITS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3255838

DIVYASHREE BELLIBATLU 
HEBBURAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1922 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057009
DESI COLOUR FRUITS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3282274

ARADHYA THIPPESWAMY 
HEBBURAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1923 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057183
SRUJANA AGRO FARMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2524688 MANJUNATH LINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1924 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057183
SRUJANA AGRO FARMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2541157 CHANNAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1925 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057376
BAGALKOT JAGGERY CLUSTER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3190392 VISHWESHWARAYYA MATHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1926 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057376
BAGALKOT JAGGERY CLUSTER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3190411 MAHADEV YALAGON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1927 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057376
BAGALKOT JAGGERY CLUSTER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3190421 MAHADEV MANTUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1928 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057385
THOUGHT BREWERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3143109 RAGHAVA HUTTIENGADDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1929 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057385
THOUGHT BREWERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3143110

CHAITANYA PAI KALASA 
GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1930 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057385
THOUGHT BREWERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3143114

VIVEK CHOTTEYANDAMADA 
CHENGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1931 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057385
THOUGHT BREWERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3143118 AKSHAY PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1932 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057385
THOUGHT BREWERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3166948 GOKUL JEDIBAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1933 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057859 HENCEL BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3062086 KARAN RODRIGUES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1934 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057859 HENCEL BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3073702 RANJAN OJHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1935 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057859 HENCEL BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3273380
HANUMAPPA 
BILESHVALECHIKKATHAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1936 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057859 HENCEL BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3453267 SACHIN VILAS GAIKWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1937 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057859 HENCEL BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3463019 SRINIVASAN SWAMINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1938 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057974
CLAIRE'S SUKHI CUISINES AND 
TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1047405 ANUPAMA MANNAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1939 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC057974
CLAIRE'S SUKHI CUISINES AND 
TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3468380 DENIEUL CLAIRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1940 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC058094 NIRMALA SUGARS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1725209 NIRMALA MALAGHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1941 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC058094 NIRMALA SUGARS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1737558 SHIVAKUMAR MALAGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1942 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC058512
GOURMET EXPRESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3507253 MATHEW JAMES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1943 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC058512
GOURMET EXPRESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3507254 ADITHYA BASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1944 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC059665 YBC AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3028830 SURESH KOSHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1945 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC059665 YBC AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3043372 YOUNG SUP HUH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1946 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC059665 YBC AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3168078 YOUNGHWA LEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1947 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC059746 AYANA FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2168286 MYSORE SHENOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1948 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC059746 AYANA FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3514804 KRISHNA ACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1949 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC061709
VCAFE FOOD & BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2656518 VISHWESHWARA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1950 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC061709
VCAFE FOOD & BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2656545 RAJESH KURRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1951 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC061709
VCAFE FOOD & BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3160265 RAVI VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1952 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC061709
VCAFE FOOD & BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 555452 BISHWAJIT NAG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1953 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC061875
VIVIDHA FOODS AND DELICACIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3564186 VINAY MUDDUKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1954 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC061875
VIVIDHA FOODS AND DELICACIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6974592 GALLA SANJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1955 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC061875
VIVIDHA FOODS AND DELICACIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7019424 SUJAN MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1956 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC061888
FOODQUEEN INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5147207 GEETHAYOGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1957 RC402 U15122KA2011PTC061888
FOODQUEEN INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5147217 SHAJAHAN ALAMEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1958 RC402 U15122KA2012PLC065505
SHRI LAXMI RANJITHASUGARS 
INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 1734430 VISHVANATH BANAHATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1959 RC402 U15122KA2012PLC065505
SHRI LAXMI RANJITHASUGARS 
INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 3530198 BHAVYA SHIVANAGOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1960 RC402 U15122KA2012PLC065505
SHRI LAXMI RANJITHASUGARS 
INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 3530252 SHIVANA GOUDA GOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1961 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC062763
SATHYALIFE WELLNESTNUTRITION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5207862 GEORGIOS KARAKOTSIOS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1962 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC062763
SATHYALIFE WELLNESTNUTRITION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5207867

RAGHAVENDRARAJU 
BHUSHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1963 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC062763
SATHYALIFE WELLNESTNUTRITION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5207883 PANAGIOTA SKORDAKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1964 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC062950 ARWA DROPS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5167960 SHAFI AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
1965 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC062950 ARWA DROPS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6505821 REHANA BASHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1966 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC063717
BHADRA VALLEY DAIRYFARMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3596961 JAYARAM RUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1967 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC063717
BHADRA VALLEY DAIRYFARMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3602947

PRABHUSHANKAR 
BYRAPPAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1968 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC063976
ARYAMAN FOODS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1238508 SHEETAL GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1969 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC063976
ARYAMAN FOODS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1673523 KANIKA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1970 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC064026
AVIAN FEEDS & FARMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2112417 SRIKANTH CHANNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1971 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC064026
AVIAN FEEDS & FARMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2211631 CHANNAPPA CHANNEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1972 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC064140
HEALTH HUBS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5247618 AMARA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1973 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC064140
HEALTH HUBS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5247619 RAMACHANDRA GANTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1974 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC064140
HEALTH HUBS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5247621 MOHAN SARAVANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1975 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC064890
SERRANOS FAST FOOD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5282451 SRI NIDHI DESIKAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1976 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC064890
SERRANOS FAST FOOD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5282457 YAMUNA SRINIDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1977 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC064996
PATANJALIM HERBAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5279781 KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1978 RC402 U15122KA2012PTC064996
PATANJALIM HERBAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5281364 VIMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1979 RC402 U15132KA1998PTC023678 RMM FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2034402 ARSHED HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1980 RC402 U15132KA1998PTC023678 RMM FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2034430
RANOOR MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1981 RC402 U15132KA1998PTC023678 RMM FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2034532 TANVEER HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1982 RC402 U15132KA2009PTC051155 WINSTARS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2771909 NATARAJAN PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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1983 RC402 U15132KA2009PTC051155 WINSTARS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2771930 CHELUVARAJ DHARMALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1984 RC402 U15132KA2009PTC051887
BURG VINEGAR (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1598389 TALUR SHIVAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1985 RC402 U15132KA2009PTC051887
BURG VINEGAR (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2826624 ARCOT DAMODARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1986 RC402 U15132KA2009PTC051887
BURG VINEGAR (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2856385

JOHANNES COENRAAD 
VERHORST Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1987 RC402 U15132KA2009PTC051887
BURG VINEGAR (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2856419 DICK VAN WIEREN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1988 RC402 U15132KA2009PTC051887
BURG VINEGAR (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2856434 PIET HEIN JOHAN BAKKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1989 RC402 U15132KA2010PTC053618 RHANSY AGRO PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2943693 ABDUL RASHEED NEYYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1990 RC402 U15132KA2010PTC053618 RHANSY AGRO PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2943720
SABIRA AKKARAPARAMBAN 
UNNIMOYINKUTTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1991 RC402 U15132KA2011PTC061781
SOURCE 1 BREWERS AND 
DISTILLERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1982380 RANJIT NARANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1992 RC402 U15132KA2011PTC061781
SOURCE 1 BREWERS AND 
DISTILLERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3561180 PAVITHRA HALAKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1993 RC402 U15132KA2012PTC062594
BASAVASHREE DAIRY MILK FOODS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3015600 RAMGOUDA GUGAWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1994 RC402 U15132KA2012PTC062594
BASAVASHREE DAIRY MILK FOODS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5133752 SANGANNA GUGAWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1995 RC402 U15133KA2005PTC037183
YAGACHI FOODS TEKH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 125603 GIRI DEVANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1996 RC402 U15133KA2005PTC037183
YAGACHI FOODS TEKH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 128445 ARCHANA DEVANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1997 RC402 U15133KA2005PTC037183
YAGACHI FOODS TEKH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6886070 VENKATESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1998 RC402 U15133KA2005PTC037183
YAGACHI FOODS TEKH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6978583

MADHUSUDHAN 
VISHWANAATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

1999 RC402 U15134KA2009PTC049324
FUTURE GOLD NATURE FARMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2470033

KISHORKUMAR 
HONGADAHALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2000 RC402 U15134KA2009PTC049324
FUTURE GOLD NATURE FARMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2470076 SHASHIKUMAR HETHUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2001 RC402 U15134KA2009PTC049324
FUTURE GOLD NATURE FARMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3131940 MADHU PAPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2002 RC402 U15134KA2009PTC049764

SHYAM FUNCTIONAL FOODS 
ANDNEUTRACEUTICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDATE LIMITED Strike Off 2590222 RANGAIAH SIDDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2003 RC402 U15134KA2009PTC049764

SHYAM FUNCTIONAL FOODS 
ANDNEUTRACEUTICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDATE LIMITED Strike Off 2623218 EARGIMANI SRIDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2004 RC402 U15135KA2007PTC043337
POWER VALLEY FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1335201 HIMAMUDEEN RAMJU HISHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2005 RC402 U15135KA2007PTC043337
POWER VALLEY FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 75953

RAMJUSAIT RAYAMARAKKARU 
VEETTIL HIMAMUDEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2006 RC402 U15136KA2008PTC047701
MATHRU AGRO EXPORTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2274535 SATHISH MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2007 RC402 U15136KA2008PTC047701
MATHRU AGRO EXPORTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2306235 EASA HARINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2008 RC402 U15137KA1984PTC006204
SUNCRUSH FRUITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2009195 KINI MANJESHNAR GANAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2009 RC402 U15137KA1984PTC006204
SUNCRUSH FRUITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2009211 PREMA MANJESHWAR KINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2010 RC402 U15137KA2007PTC041482 VIVITA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 924656 VARADARAJA NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2011 RC402 U15137KA2007PTC041482 VIVITA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 925314 NIRMALA NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2012 RC402 U15137KA2010PTC052118
AQUASPA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2831087 SAMIULLA BAIG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2013 RC402 U15137KA2010PTC052118
AQUASPA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2831133

ASADULLABAIG 
GURUGADAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2014 RC402 U15137KA2010PTC053376
VARAAHEE SUGAR ESTATES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2893884

VENKATARAMANAN 
SWAMINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2015 RC402 U15137KA2010PTC053376
VARAAHEE SUGAR ESTATES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2993734 ANURADHA RAMANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2016 RC402 U15137KA2011PTC056778
SWAYAM KRUSHI FOOD PRODUCTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1910958 VEERENDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2017 RC402 U15137KA2011PTC056778
SWAYAM KRUSHI FOOD PRODUCTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2327297 MURALI MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2018 RC402 U15139KA1979PTC003602
MYSORE FOOD AND FARM 
PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 116353

MATHIKERE 
SAMPANGAIRAMIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2019 RC402 U15139KA1979PTC003602
MYSORE FOOD AND FARM 
PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 763753 INDIRA RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2020 RC402 U15139KA1979PTC003602
MYSORE FOOD AND FARM 
PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 852387 MATHIKERE RAJARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2021 RC402 U15139KA1998PTC024098
KAMAL FARMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1829374 SYED KAMALPASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2022 RC402 U15139KA1998PTC024098
KAMAL FARMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1829410 NASEEM KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2023 RC402 U15139KA1998PTC024098
KAMAL FARMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1829426 SABAH KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2024 RC402 U15139KA1998PTC024098
KAMAL FARMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1865406 SYED FAHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2025 RC402 U15139KA2001PTC029726 HIMKAP FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 338939 PRAVEEN DIWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2026 RC402 U15139KA2009PTC051257
YESESWANI FOOD CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2797198

NARASIMHAMURTHY 
JAYARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2027 RC402 U15139KA2009PTC051257
YESESWANI FOOD CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2797239 VENKATALAKSHMI SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2028 RC402 U15139KA2009PTC051545 ASMAR FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2784072 MOHAMMEDALI SABJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2029 RC402 U15139KA2009PTC051545 ASMAR FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2811673 KHALEEL ZABI UR RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2030 RC402 U15139KA2009PTC051545 ASMAR FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2811699 KHALEEL UR RAHMAN KURESHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2031 RC402 U15139KA2010PTC053666 NAYALI FOODS PRAVATE LIMITED Active 2762926 NAGARAJA MIRLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2032 RC402 U15139KA2010PTC053666 NAYALI FOODS PRAVATE LIMITED Active 3023868 YASHASWINI MIRLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2033 RC402 U15139KA2010PTC054302
SATTVIK NUTRIENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3114964 ANDAL JAGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2034 RC402 U15139KA2010PTC054302
SATTVIK NUTRIENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3115047

KRISHNAMACHARI 
JAGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2035 RC402 U15139KA2010PTC055398
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PULSES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2030494 BHAGWAN SHIKHARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2036 RC402 U15139KA2010PTC055398
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PULSES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2294280 MALLIKARJUN MINAJAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2037 RC402 U15139KA2010PTC055398
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PULSES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2294305 BASSAMMA MINAJAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2038 RC402 U15139KA2010PTC055398
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PULSES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2294355 CHANDRAKANT MINAJAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2039 RC402 U15139KA2010PTC055398
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PULSES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2294407 RAJESHWARI MINAJAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2040 RC402 U15139KA2010PTC055398
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PULSES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6570770 CHANDRAKANT JAGTAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2041 RC402 U15139KA2011PTC056987
JYOTHI AGRO FRUITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3373153 GADDI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2042 RC402 U15139KA2011PTC056987
JYOTHI AGRO FRUITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3373159 GADDI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2043 RC402 U15139KA2011PTC056987
JYOTHI AGRO FRUITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3413323 GANGIREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2044 RC402 U15139KA2011PTC056993
SAI SHAKTHI SEASONING AGRO 
TECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5168001 PREM ATHIBAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2045 RC402 U15139KA2011PTC056993
SAI SHAKTHI SEASONING AGRO 
TECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 684525

MANGALORE GANGADHAR 
UMESH ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2046 RC402 U15139KA2011PTC057585
SAWANT AGROSYS FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3315973 AKSHAY SAWANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2047 RC402 U15139KA2011PTC057585
SAWANT AGROSYS FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3315986 ASHOK SAWANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2048 RC402 U15139KA2011PTC058787
AISHWARYA FEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2146509

RAVIKUMAR 
CHINNAGIRIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2049 RC402 U15139KA2011PTC058787
AISHWARYA FEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2146540 PUSHPALATHA DESIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2050 RC402 U15139KA2011PTC058787
AISHWARYA FEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3331569 PARUCHURI KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2051 RC402 U15139KA2012PTC064833
DEVI PURE EDIBLES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5310601 MAVINAKUNTE YUVARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2052 RC402 U15139KA2012PTC064833
DEVI PURE EDIBLES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5310605 MALLIKARJUNA ALEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2053 RC402 U15139KA2012PTC064842
JSTAR HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5279866 JYOTHESHWAR SHARAVANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2054 RC402 U15139KA2012PTC064842
JSTAR HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5279876 THULASI SHARAVANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2055 RC402 U15141KA1981PTC004232
GANGA OIL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1716053 CHANABASAPPA DESHNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2056 RC402 U15141KA1981PTC004232
GANGA OIL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1716109 MAHARUDRAPA DESHNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2057 RC402 U15141KA1987PTC008656
LAK EDIBLE OIL SOLVENT 
EXTRACTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2840215 ALI KHAN KADEKKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2058 RC402 U15141KA1987PTC008656
LAK EDIBLE OIL SOLVENT 
EXTRACTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2840230 MAHMOOD KHAN KADEKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2059 RC402 U15141KA1991PTC011693
SHETAKARI SOYABEAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 577700 SUBHASH JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2060 RC402 U15141KA1991PTC011693
SHETAKARI SOYABEAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 577740 GANPATI YEJARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2061 RC402 U15141KA1991PTC011693
SHETAKARI SOYABEAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 577777 ASHOK KAMBLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2062 RC402 U15141KA1991PTC011693
SHETAKARI SOYABEAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 577857 VASANTARAO PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2063 RC402 U15141KA1991PTC011693
SHETAKARI SOYABEAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 630711 PRALLAD KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2064 RC402 U15141KA1991PTC011693
SHETAKARI SOYABEAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 669962 USMANGANI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2065 RC402 U15141KA1998PTC024028

SRI DATTATREYA EXTRACTIONS 
ANDREFINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED 
(ALIMITED (ALTER) Strike Off 359930 GOVINDAIAH SETTY PERLAKOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2066 RC402 U15141KA1998PTC024028

SRI DATTATREYA EXTRACTIONS 
ANDREFINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED 
(ALIMITED (ALTER) Strike Off 359979 VENKATESH PARLKOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2067 RC402 U15141KA1998PTC024028

SRI DATTATREYA EXTRACTIONS 
ANDREFINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED 
(ALIMITED (ALTER) Strike Off 360027 VEERESH SETTY PERLAKOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2068 RC402 U15141KA1998PTC024028

SRI DATTATREYA EXTRACTIONS 
ANDREFINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED 
(ALIMITED (ALTER) Strike Off 360060

SATYANARAYANA SETTY 
PERLAKOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2069 RC402 U15142KA2008PTC047269 NTGC OIL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2054813 NAKWA SAHEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2070 RC402 U15142KA2008PTC047269 NTGC OIL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2136333 JAMILA ABDULKHADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2071 RC402 U15143KA1985PTC007095
MURUGAN OIL EXTRACTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2305755

NARAHARI SETTY SRIKAKULAM 
ACHANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2072 RC402 U15143KA1985PTC007095
MURUGAN OIL EXTRACTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 45887

SANTOSH KUMAR NARAHARI 
SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2073 RC402 U15143KA2009PTC050996
KARATAGI REFINERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1721685 SOMASEKHAR KOVVUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2074 RC402 U15143KA2009PTC050996
KARATAGI REFINERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1741252 CHANDRASHEKHAR KOVVUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2075 RC402 U15143KA2009PTC050996
KARATAGI REFINERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6699376 KOVVUR RAGHVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2076 RC402 U15143KA2009PTC050996
KARATAGI REFINERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6732102

SUNIL CHANDRASHEKHAR 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2077 RC402 U15144KA1982PTC004876
SRI SARDA VEGETABLEOILS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 713711 MURALIDHER GEETHASARDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2078 RC402 U15144KA1982PTC004876
SRI SARDA VEGETABLEOILS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 714065

JUGAL KISHORE MURALIDHAR 
SARDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2079 RC402 U15144KA1982PTC004876
SRI SARDA VEGETABLEOILS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 716988 MURALIDHAR JAGADISH SARDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2080 RC402 U15146KA1998PTC023238 CEAARS BAKERY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1215653 MEGHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2081 RC402 U15146KA1998PTC023238 CEAARS BAKERY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1215674 RAMACHANDRAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2082 RC402 U15147KA2008PTC048259
HABIB OIL AND GRAINS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2150851 INAYATH KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2083 RC402 U15147KA2008PTC048259
HABIB OIL AND GRAINS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2150875 SADAT KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2084 RC402 U15200KA2007PTC043180 PURIFRA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1541273 MOHAMMED IRFAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2085 RC402 U15200KA2007PTC043180 PURIFRA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1948467 MOHAMED RAFIQUE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2086 RC402 U15200KA2011PTC057441
FARMFRESH MILK DAIRY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3400187 RAJESH MODEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2087 RC402 U15200KA2011PTC057441
FARMFRESH MILK DAIRY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3401729 SEKHAR MODEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2088 RC402 U15200KA2011PTC057441
FARMFRESH MILK DAIRY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5323001

MYLANDLAHALLI PRASANNA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2089 RC402 U15200KA2011PTC057441
FARMFRESH MILK DAIRY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5323014 MALUR SATHISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2090 RC402 U15201KA1992PTC013501
LAKSHMI SRINIVASA MILKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2303240 VALLABHANENI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2091 RC402 U15201KA2012PTC065228
ASAUS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5313988 PRAKASH HARDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2092 RC402 U15201KA2012PTC065228
ASAUS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5313989 SUJATA BASTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2093 RC402 U15201KA2012PTC065228
ASAUS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5342300 DIPTI ARWADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2094 RC402 U15201KA2012PTC065228
ASAUS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5342303 UJWALA HARADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2095 RC402 U15203KA2004PTC033600
KSHEERA MILK FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1679013 ADSUMILLI DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2096 RC402 U15203KA2004PTC033600
KSHEERA MILK FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2107226 KRISHNAPRASAD ATLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2097 RC402 U15203KA2008FTC048689
EIDP - DAIRY PLANT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6843550 UJJAL GHOSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2098 RC402 U15203KA2008FTC048689
EIDP - DAIRY PLANT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6844665 MOHAMMED MUBARAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2099 RC402 U15203KA2008PTC048716 PANDALA DAIRIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2413794 RAJEEV LAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2100 RC402 U15203KA2008PTC048716 PANDALA DAIRIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2413831 PANDAPPA LAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2101 RC402 U15203KA2012PTC063980
ATHANI MILK & MILK PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6723038 BHIMAGONDA BAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2102 RC402 U15203KA2012PTC063980
ATHANI MILK & MILK PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6730063 GOUDAPPA SAMAGOND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2103 RC402 U15203KA2012PTC064554 KELLY DAIRY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1010088 VARUN OM JAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2104 RC402 U15203KA2012PTC064554 KELLY DAIRY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5297567 RACHNA MANGHNANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2105 RC402 U15204KA2004PTC035037 CHAITRA MILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3013499 CHAITRA KALLSADARAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2106 RC402 U15204KA2004PTC035037 CHAITRA MILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 862442 MALLAPPANAHALLY PRASANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2107 RC402 U15209KA2008PTC046460
SHUDDH DAIRY FARM INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 2141360 SUCHITRA TOPINKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2108 RC402 U15209KA2008PTC046460
SHUDDH DAIRY FARM INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 2150711 SURENDRA SAVAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2109 RC402 U15209KA2008PTC046861
SREE SIDDARTHA MILKDAIRY 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2203976 SYED HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2110 RC402 U15209KA2008PTC046861
SREE SIDDARTHA MILKDAIRY 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2204088 SYED USMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2111 RC402 U15209KA2010PTC053904
GOLDI FOODS AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3085738 SALOMON OHAYON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2112 RC402 U15209KA2010PTC053904
GOLDI FOODS AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3085760 JACQUES DOMINITZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2113 RC402 U15209KA2010PTC054280
GRAND ROYAL MILK DAIRY FARM 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2980190 HINANAZHATH AHMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2114 RC402 U15209KA2010PTC054280
GRAND ROYAL MILK DAIRY FARM 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2980192 SHAKEEL AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2115 RC402 U15209KA2011PTC056718 BUENO DAIRY PRIVATELIMITED Active 3342098
PAVAN KRISHNAIAH SETTY 
KORATAGERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2116 RC402 U15209KA2011PTC056718 BUENO DAIRY PRIVATELIMITED Active 3342129 GOPAL TUMKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2117 RC402 U15209KA2011PTC056718 BUENO DAIRY PRIVATELIMITED Active 3343180 ROSHAN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2118 RC402 U15209KA2011PTC056718 BUENO DAIRY PRIVATELIMITED Active 3343198 LALITHA HARISH PISSAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2119 RC402 U15209KA2011PTC056718 BUENO DAIRY PRIVATELIMITED Active 3343246
SNEHALKUMAR VIJAYBHAI 
PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2120 RC402 U15209KA2011PTC056718 BUENO DAIRY PRIVATELIMITED Active 3344720 SEEMA RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2121 RC402 U15209KA2012PTC065189
MALENADU EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2041451 ABRAR GHOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2122 RC402 U15209KA2012PTC065189
MALENADU EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5292280 MOHAMMED SHAHID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2123 RC402 U15300KA2011PLC058135
DEEPAM GREEN AGRO FARM INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2249657 PANDOMUTTI SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2124 RC402 U15300KA2011PLC058135
DEEPAM GREEN AGRO FARM INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2279523 NARASIMAIAH GEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2125 RC402 U15300KA2011PLC058135
DEEPAM GREEN AGRO FARM INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2569875 MAHESH CHIKKAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2126 RC402 U15311KA1987PTC008269
KIRIKERE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1913950 SUNKU KRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2127 RC402 U15311KA1987PTC008269
KIRIKERE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1913997 SUNKU PADMANABHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2128 RC402 U15311KA2007PTC042095
SREE SIVANANDA FLOUR & SPICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1443720 ROOPA RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2129 RC402 U15311KA2007PTC042095
SREE SIVANANDA FLOUR & SPICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1613133

BANGALORE PRAMASIVAIAH 
RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2130 RC402 U15311KA2007PTC042095
SREE SIVANANDA FLOUR & SPICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1640849 BANGALORE MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2131 RC402 U15312KA2004PTC033865
PADMAMBA RICE MILLSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3503459 NAVEEN MAHADEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2132 RC402 U15312KA2004PTC033865
PADMAMBA RICE MILLSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 724009 AVNASH AMARLAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2133 RC402 U15312KA2006PTC039851
SRI LAKSHMI SRINIVASA AGRO TECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 341957 RAGHAVENDRA PELLARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2134 RC402 U15312KA2006PTC039851
SRI LAKSHMI SRINIVASA AGRO TECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 341964 SEETHARAM PELLARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2135 RC402 U15312KA2009PTC050548
JAIBHARATHI RICE MILL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2716052 CHANNABASAVANNA TUMKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2136 RC402 U15312KA2009PTC050548
JAIBHARATHI RICE MILL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2716086 TUMKUR AKSHAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2137 RC402 U15312KA2009PTC050548
JAIBHARATHI RICE MILL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2716124 GIRIJAPRASAD BEELUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2138 RC402 U15312KA2009PTC050548
JAIBHARATHI RICE MILL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2716279 AMULYA DEVI PRABHU PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2139 RC402 U15313KA2006PTC039957
SRI VINAYAKA DAL & FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1688988 SRINIVASA RAO KORAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2140 RC402 U15313KA2006PTC039957
SRI VINAYAKA DAL & FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 723871 NAGAMALLESHWARI KOLASANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2141 RC402 U15314KA1981PTC004527
KRISHNAPPA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2114398 THIYAGARAJAN ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2142 RC402 U15314KA1981PTC004527
KRISHNAPPA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2158802 KARTHIKEYAN THILAKAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2143 RC402 U15314KA1981PTC004527
KRISHNAPPA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 315732 V VASANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2144 RC402 U15314KA1981PTC004527
KRISHNAPPA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 315733 VISWANATHAN SASIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2145 RC402 U15314KA1981PTC004527
KRISHNAPPA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 315734 V LOGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2146 RC402 U15314KA1981PTC004527
KRISHNAPPA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 316244 V PANKAJAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2147 RC402 U15314KA1981PTC004527
KRISHNAPPA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 474746 V CHANDRASEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2148 RC402 U15316KA2012PTC063236
N.M.R.CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5207431 SATHYANARAYANA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2149 RC402 U15316KA2012PTC063236
N.M.R.CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5207764 MAMATHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2150 RC402 U15316KA2012PTC063236
N.M.R.CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5236513 MANICKAM PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2151 RC402 U15319KA2006PTC039812
APOORVA AGRO FOODS ( 
BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Active 197776 CHETAN VENKATESH MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2152 RC402 U15319KA2006PTC039812
APOORVA AGRO FOODS ( 
BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Active 197807 TURNUR SHEIK ISMAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2153 RC402 U15319KA2007PTC041882
ALPHA FOODS AND SPICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1850782 MUNISWAMY KANDASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2154 RC402 U15326KA2008PTC048421

SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESHWARA 
FOOD OILEXTRACTION PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 2318255 VIJAYABHASKAR GAJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2155 RC402 U15326KA2008PTC048421

SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESHWARA 
FOOD OILEXTRACTION PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 2324490

PARADESI MALLIKARJUNA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2156 RC402 U15326KA2008PTC048421

SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESHWARA 
FOOD OILEXTRACTION PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 2324532

JANARDHAN REDDY 
DEVIREDDYGARI VERRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2157 RC402 U15326KA2008PTC048421

SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESHWARA 
FOOD OILEXTRACTION PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 2356034 GAJULA RAJESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2158 RC402 U15326KA2008PTC048421

SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESHWARA 
FOOD OILEXTRACTION PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 2360224

KADIVELLA REDDY MURAHARI 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2159 RC402 U15326KA2012PTC062462
SRI SADGURU INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5139505 BASAVARAJAPPA SAROJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2160 RC402 U15326KA2012PTC062462
SRI SADGURU INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5139508 MADIVALA NINGAPPA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2161 RC402 U15326KA2012PTC062462
SRI SADGURU INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5139511 MADIVALARA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2162 RC402 U15326KA2012PTC062462
SRI SADGURU INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5186417 NINGAPPA MADHURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2163 RC402 U15326KA2012PTC062916 SRIVARU SOLVEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5196559 NANDA AMARESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2164 RC402 U15326KA2012PTC062916 SRIVARU SOLVEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5196580 SRIRAN AMARESHABABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2165 RC402 U15331KA1986PTC007677 CHAMUNDI FEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2306800 BORAIAH MADEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2166 RC402 U15331KA1986PTC007677 CHAMUNDI FEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5147374 RAMAKRISHNA SUNITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2167 RC402 U15331KA2009PTC049220
BUSH S PET FOODS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2169763 CHINNAPPAN MURALIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2168 RC402 U15331KA2009PTC049220
BUSH S PET FOODS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2175767 VENKATESH CHINNAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2169 RC402 U15331KA2011PTC061825
SMARTLIFE FOODS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3584248 DIVAKAR NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2170 RC402 U15331KA2011PTC061825
SMARTLIFE FOODS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3584261 MARUTHI HADAGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2171 RC402 U15332KA2008PTC046816
ROYAL CHICK (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2146509

RAVIKUMAR 
CHINNAGIRIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2172 RC402 U15332KA2008PTC046816
ROYAL CHICK (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2146540 PUSHPALATHA DESIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2173 RC402 U15332KA2008PTC046816
ROYAL CHICK (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3331569 PARUCHURI KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2174 RC402 U15339KA2010PTC052945
SAVANT ATLANTIC PETFOODS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2946401 DIGVIJAY RANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2175 RC402 U15339KA2010PTC052945
SAVANT ATLANTIC PETFOODS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2946457 SOUMEN CHAKRABORTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2176 RC402 U15400KA2002PTC030258
ANR PROJECT CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2440699 ANITA KARTHIKEYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2177 RC402 U15400KA2002PTC030258
ANR PROJECT CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3541703 DWITHI HARIDASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2178 RC402 U15400KA2007PTC043409
FRESCO ALIMENTO BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1637598 SHUBAIR HYDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2179 RC402 U15400KA2007PTC043409
FRESCO ALIMENTO BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1637728 BURAIR HYDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2180 RC402 U15400KA2007PTC044110
PAINTED PLATTERS BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1749472 JOSEPH MANAVALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2181 RC402 U15400KA2007PTC044110
PAINTED PLATTERS BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2877882 SUNITHA MANAVALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2182 RC402 U15400KA2007PTC044376
INDUS EXECUTIVE CATERING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1748620 TAYI VIDYASAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2183 RC402 U15400KA2007PTC044376
INDUS EXECUTIVE CATERING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 795009 NADAPANA ATCHYUTHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2184 RC402 U15400KA2007PTC044380 FRESCO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1750125 SAAD ANEES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2185 RC402 U15400KA2007PTC044380 FRESCO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1750371 FUZAIL ANEES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2186 RC402 U15400KA2008PTC045544
PARSHWANATH SUGARS 
(BELGAUM) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2034002 SHANTINATH KABBUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2187 RC402 U15400KA2008PTC045544
PARSHWANATH SUGARS 
(BELGAUM) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2035733 BASAVARAJ HONDADKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2188 RC402 U15400KA2008PTC045544
PARSHWANATH SUGARS 
(BELGAUM) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2036130 VITHAL PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2189 RC402 U15400KA2008PTC045544
PARSHWANATH SUGARS 
(BELGAUM) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2047462 SHIVALINGAPPA CHALAWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2190 RC402 U15400KA2008PTC045544
PARSHWANATH SUGARS 
(BELGAUM) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2062842 JAYAPAL SAVANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2191 RC402 U15400KA2008PTC045544
PARSHWANATH SUGARS 
(BELGAUM) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2085764 GANGAPPA HOSUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2192 RC402 U15400KA2008PTC045544
PARSHWANATH SUGARS 
(BELGAUM) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 514912 KOMAL JINAGOND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2193 RC402 U15400KA2008PTC046269
LA FROMAGERIE FRESHFOODS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2330068 DANIEL HENRI DUBOSCLARD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2194 RC402 U15400KA2008PTC046269
LA FROMAGERIE FRESHFOODS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2406627

MONIQUE MARCELLE 
DUBOSCLARD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2195 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC048972
KAIZEN FOOD & BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3633459 NAGARATHNA NAGARATHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2196 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC048972
KAIZEN FOOD & BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3633468 AMBUJA AMBUJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2197 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC048972
KAIZEN FOOD & BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3633474

NARAYANASWAMY 
CHENNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2198 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC048972
KAIZEN FOOD & BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3633476 KRISHNAPPA CHANNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2199 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC048972
KAIZEN FOOD & BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5153758 NAGESH NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2200 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC048972
KAIZEN FOOD & BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6803463

KAVITHA 
CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2201 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC049183
GREAT EASTERN FOODSAND 
BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2524943 LALITHA VENKATAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2202 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC049183
GREAT EASTERN FOODSAND 
BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2524944 RAGINI JAYASWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2203 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC049183
GREAT EASTERN FOODSAND 
BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2524946 SAMPA BHATTACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2204 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC051210
MAHAJUICY FOOD PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2766829 THAKILLAPATI MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2205 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC051210
MAHAJUICY FOOD PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5130975 AMILINENIDEVARAJULU NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2206 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC051260
MUTHHUS TRADITIONALFOOD 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1215653 MEGHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2207 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC051260
MUTHHUS TRADITIONALFOOD 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2129873

CHENNIAPPAN 
RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2208 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC051781
MAHAAS INDIA FOOD PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2405764 ANIL KRISHNASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2209 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC051781
MAHAAS INDIA FOOD PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2842337 DEVARAJU SHIVALANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2210 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC051781
MAHAAS INDIA FOOD PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2842371 VIJAY NARAYANASHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2211 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC051781
MAHAAS INDIA FOOD PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3055212 KRISHNASETTY POORNIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2212 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC051869
AMBARELLA AGRO PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2769897 SAROJA VIKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2213 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC051869
AMBARELLA AGRO PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2793649

DEVARAHULI MANGALAM 
SESHREDDY GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2214 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC059507

SCOTMAS 
ENVIRONMENTALSCIENCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2577523

KAVASSERI NEELAKANT 
SHANKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2215 RC402 U15400KA2009PTC059507

SCOTMAS 
ENVIRONMENTALSCIENCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2577542 SAROJA VASANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2216 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC053167 PADOLI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3555480 SUNEETHA DIVAKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2217 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC053167 PADOLI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3605114 DIVAKARA KANTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2218 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC053580
ZENON FOOD INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1154189 SUBHAS SAHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2219 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC053580
ZENON FOOD INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2944209 PRATAP SHANBHAG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2220 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC053604 MASALA MANGER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1625230 HARDEEP SAWHNEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2221 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC053604 MASALA MANGER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2802789 RAJAT KULSHRESTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2222 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC053604 MASALA MANGER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2963280 SIMILA SAMDUP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2223 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC053814
BLUE HILL FOODS ANDRETAIL 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1215653 MEGHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2224 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC053814
BLUE HILL FOODS ANDRETAIL 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1215674 RAMACHANDRAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2225 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC054383
PEPINI AGRO PICKLES& FOOD 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2961435 MANJULA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2226 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC054383
PEPINI AGRO PICKLES& FOOD 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3041531 SANJAY LACHHMANDAS GERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2227 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC054383
PEPINI AGRO PICKLES& FOOD 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3049527 VENKATESH NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2228 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC055830
VRUSHABH FOOD AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3244452 NAGENDRA NAGARAJA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2229 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC055830
VRUSHABH FOOD AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3244478

NANJUNDA SETTY RAMESH 
HOSUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2230 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC055830
VRUSHABH FOOD AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3244507 MURARAPPA VINODHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2231 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC055830
VRUSHABH FOOD AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3244526

HASSAN DHARANENDRA 
KUMARA SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2232 RC402 U15400KA2010PTC055830
VRUSHABH FOOD AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3354655

HARISH BABU SATYANARAYANA 
SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2233 RC402 U15400KA2011PLC059570 SHIVAALING SUGARS LIMITED Strike Off 1734430 VISHVANATH BANAHATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2234 RC402 U15400KA2011PLC059570 SHIVAALING SUGARS LIMITED Strike Off 3530198 BHAVYA SHIVANAGOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2235 RC402 U15400KA2011PLC059570 SHIVAALING SUGARS LIMITED Strike Off 3530252 SHIVANA GOUDA GOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2236 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC056782
BHARATH AGRO AND HEALTH CARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3203872 SIDDAPPA MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2237 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC056782
BHARATH AGRO AND HEALTH CARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3371877

SUJAY KUMAR GOWDAHALLY 
SIDDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2238 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC056782
BHARATH AGRO AND HEALTH CARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3371998 BHAGAVAN HONNEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2239 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC056782
BHARATH AGRO AND HEALTH CARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3379962 HEMALATHA DEVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2240 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC056782
BHARATH AGRO AND HEALTH CARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6464006 RIYAZ AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2241 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC056782
BHARATH AGRO AND HEALTH CARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6538219 ZAKIR HUSSEIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2242 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC056782
BHARATH AGRO AND HEALTH CARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6555253 TOKUR ABDUL AZEEM ASSADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2243 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC056782
BHARATH AGRO AND HEALTH CARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6753328 AHMED SAEED ASSADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2244 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC058072
KKG HEALTHY FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3489365 NAGARAJU DODDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2245 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC058072
KKG HEALTHY FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3494984 KRISHNA GUTTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2246 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC059446 TASTY PICKLES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3518266 MERVIN ELAGOVAN MENZEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2247 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC059446 TASTY PICKLES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3518272 REYANA MENZEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2248 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC060680
CLOUD 9 FOODS & MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3617563 SELASTIN ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2249 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC060680
CLOUD 9 FOODS & MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3621820 DENNY SEBASTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2250 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC060680
CLOUD 9 FOODS & MINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3623304 RAHUL NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2251 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC061616 HALLI LOKA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3358439 THULSI YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2252 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC061616 HALLI LOKA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3634593 ANILKUMAR THIMMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2253 RC402 U15400KA2011PTC061616 HALLI LOKA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5116245 NARAYANASAMY KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2254 RC402 U15400KA2012PTC061995 HITESH AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2953651 PRATHIMA SADASHIVAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2255 RC402 U15400KA2012PTC061995 HITESH AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5140327 DIGUVAPALLI RAJAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2256 RC402 U15400KA2012PTC062889
LEAVES NUTRITION PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5191405

LAKSHMINARAYANA 
HEMANTHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2257 RC402 U15400KA2012PTC062889
LEAVES NUTRITION PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5191412 YASHODHAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2258 RC402 U15400KA2012PTC063188
MISHRA BIG FOODS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5229488 SANJAY MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2259 RC402 U15400KA2012PTC063188
MISHRA BIG FOODS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5229491 ANJU MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2260 RC402 U15400KA2012PTC064837 KUN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5312135 SATYANARAYAN BELUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2261 RC402 U15400KA2012PTC064837 KUN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5312137 BELUR KUNMUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2262 RC402 U15400KA2012PTC065028
NAVANEETH PROCESSEDFOOD 
EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2432651

PADMANABHACHAR 
BETTAKOTE SRINIVASACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2263 RC402 U15410KA2008PTC046019
CEAARS SPECIALITY FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1215653 MEGHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2264 RC402 U15410KA2008PTC046019
CEAARS SPECIALITY FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1215674 RAMACHANDRAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2265 RC402 U15410KA2008PTC046019
CEAARS SPECIALITY FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2129873

CHENNIAPPAN 
RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2266 RC402 U15410KA2008PTC046019
CEAARS SPECIALITY FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3591667 KARTHA VIJAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2267 RC402 U15410KA2008PTC048149
GOWRIBIDANUR FOOD PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1504853 RAMCHANDRA JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2268 RC402 U15410KA2008PTC048149
GOWRIBIDANUR FOOD PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2288312

SRINIVASA MURTHY TALAGVAR 
NARAYANA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2269 RC402 U15410KA2008PTC048149
GOWRIBIDANUR FOOD PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2288331

NAGARAJ NANJAPPA 
GUMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2270 RC402 U15410KA2008PTC048149
GOWRIBIDANUR FOOD PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2297265 CHANDRU KENCHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2271 RC402 U15410KA2009PTC048944 NATHAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2270873 RONALD CUTINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2272 RC402 U15410KA2009PTC048944 NATHAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2340315
SWAMIKANNAAN 
SAMMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2273 RC402 U15410KA2009PTC051055
MAVERICK FASTFOOD AND 
BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED Active 2758598 ROOPA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2274 RC402 U15410KA2009PTC051055
MAVERICK FASTFOOD AND 
BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED Active 2758605 RAMESH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2275 RC402 U15410KA2011PTC059751
CHOCOALOVE CONFECTIONERIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3115633 SRIKANTH NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2276 RC402 U15410KA2011PTC059751
CHOCOALOVE CONFECTIONERIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3124933 POOJA NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2277 RC402 U15410KA2012PTC061961
LIFE'S BETTER FOODSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5139608 SIDDAPPA PUJARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2278 RC402 U15410KA2012PTC061961
LIFE'S BETTER FOODSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5139611 BABU HIPPARAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2279 RC402 U15410KA2012PTC065070
KOLAPANENI FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5321364 KOLAPANENI RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2280 RC402 U15410KA2012PTC065070
KOLAPANENI FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5321468 KAKARLA SWETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2281 RC402 U15411KA2008PTC047387
MACRONAL BAKERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2270854 BEENA CUTINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2282 RC402 U15411KA2008PTC047387
MACRONAL BAKERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2270873 RONALD CUTINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2283 RC402 U15411KA2010PTC052761
MARATA MASALA SPICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1962812 KERODI SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2284 RC402 U15411KA2010PTC052761
MARATA MASALA SPICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2845663 PANDURANGA SINDHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2285 RC402 U15411KA2010PTC052761
MARATA MASALA SPICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2845765 GABBADI VISHALAKSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2286 RC402 U15411KA2010PTC052761
MARATA MASALA SPICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2874688 BANGALORE SURESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2287 RC402 U15411KA2011PTC060990
MY SO SPECIALITY FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3624369 MUDDUKRISHNA SRINGERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2288 RC402 U15411KA2011PTC060990
MY SO SPECIALITY FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3624397 RAJKUMAR AHLUWALIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2289 RC402 U15412KA2003PTC031892
MAGNA HANDLING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6584492 MOHAMMEDHUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2290 RC402 U15412KA2003PTC031892
MAGNA HANDLING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6584636 ABDUL KHADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2291 RC402 U15412KA2011PTC060211
RYAN'N GENS ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1843643 BINOE MANUEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2292 RC402 U15412KA2011PTC060211
RYAN'N GENS ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6711585 MANUEL CHAVADY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2293 RC402 U15419KA1997PTC022979 MADNANI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1139727 NECIA WILLIAMS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2294 RC402 U15419KA1997PTC022979 MADNANI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1412484 GLEN WILLIAMS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2295 RC402 U15419KA1998PTC024317 PALAN FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1576972 ACHUTHA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2296 RC402 U15419KA1998PTC024317 PALAN FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1577040 LAXMI BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2297 RC402 U15419KA2006PTC039750
CALEDONIA FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1630120 NISHA NICHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2298 RC402 U15419KA2006PTC039750
CALEDONIA FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2108808 MAMTA BHATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2299 RC402 U15419KA2008PTC048496
CHAIWAALA FOODS 
ANDBEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3619251 DARSHANA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2300 RC402 U15419KA2008PTC048496
CHAIWAALA FOODS 
ANDBEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5354225 MANOJ HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2301 RC402 U15419KA2008PTC048496
CHAIWAALA FOODS 
ANDBEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5356367 SARAVANANR RAMDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2302 RC402 U15419KA2010PTC052323
PAINTED PLATTERS CATERING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1749472 JOSEPH MANAVALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2303 RC402 U15419KA2010PTC052323
PAINTED PLATTERS CATERING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2877882 SUNITHA MANAVALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2304 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC059609 JAGADISH SUGARS LIMITED Strike Off 3444916 PRASHANT SHETTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2305 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC059609 JAGADISH SUGARS LIMITED Strike Off 3447677 SANKALP SHETTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2306 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC059609 JAGADISH SUGARS LIMITED Strike Off 3547740 SHILPA SHETTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2307 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC060759
SHRI VEERBHADRESHWAR SUGARS 
AND ALLOYEDINDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2698510 MALLAYYA SARGANCHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2308 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC060759
SHRI VEERBHADRESHWAR SUGARS 
AND ALLOYEDINDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 5203944 MALLAPPA KOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2309 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC060759
SHRI VEERBHADRESHWAR SUGARS 
AND ALLOYEDINDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 7773452 NAGARAJ BABANAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2310 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC061179 SHREE ROHINI SUGARSLIMITED Active 3636371 BASAVARAJ PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2311 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC061179 SHREE ROHINI SUGARSLIMITED Active 3636376 CHANDRASHEKAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2312 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC061179 SHREE ROHINI SUGARSLIMITED Active 3636386 IRAPPA HUBBALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2313 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC061179 SHREE ROHINI SUGARSLIMITED Active 3636673 ARVIND HAVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2314 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC061179 SHREE ROHINI SUGARSLIMITED Active 3636686 KUMAR TULAJANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2315 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC061179 SHREE ROHINI SUGARSLIMITED Active 3636708 PREMA HONDADKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2316 RC402 U15420KA2011PLC061179 SHREE ROHINI SUGARSLIMITED Active 3636714 RAMLING TULAJANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2317 RC402 U15420KA2011PTC058672
SHRI DAWAL MALIK SUGARS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3437618

BASANAGOUDA 
NAGANAGOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2318 RC402 U15420KA2011PTC058672
SHRI DAWAL MALIK SUGARS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3437634 NARAYANRAO KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2319 RC402 U15420KA2011PTC058672
SHRI DAWAL MALIK SUGARS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3515596 SHARANAPPA ALUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2320 RC402 U15420KA2011PTC058672
SHRI DAWAL MALIK SUGARS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3515597 VIVEKANANDA KARIKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2321 RC402 U15420KA2012PLC063856
KUMUDA SUGAR AND AGRO 
PRODUCTS LIMITED Active 3605267 AVINASH BHOSALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2322 RC402 U15420KA2012PLC063856
KUMUDA SUGAR AND AGRO 
PRODUCTS LIMITED Active 5249847 SHRIKANT NALAWADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2323 RC402 U15420KA2012PLC063856
KUMUDA SUGAR AND AGRO 
PRODUCTS LIMITED Active 5250080 VIKRAM PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2324 RC402 U15421KA1992PTC013264
ARATI COMMERCIAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1788100 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2325 RC402 U15421KA1992PTC013264
ARATI COMMERCIAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2434412 SAVITHA GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2326 RC402 U15421KA2000PTC027545
JAI BHAVANI SUGARS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1686006 MARUTHI KASHIMPURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2327 RC402 U15421KA2006PLC038796
BANASHANKARI SUGARSAND 
POWER LIMITED Strike Off 1840312

HOSEMANE RAMAPPAGOWDA 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2328 RC402 U15421KA2006PLC038796
BANASHANKARI SUGARSAND 
POWER LIMITED Strike Off 1878883 HOSAMANE VIVEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2329 RC402 U15421KA2006PLC038796
BANASHANKARI SUGARSAND 
POWER LIMITED Strike Off 2677627 PALAHALLI PREMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2330 RC402 U15421KA2006PLC038989
SHRI LAXMANRAO JARKIHOLI 
SUGARS LIMITED Strike Off 1218251 RAMESH JARKIHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2331 RC402 U15421KA2006PLC038989
SHRI LAXMANRAO JARKIHOLI 
SUGARS LIMITED Strike Off 1218298 LAKKANNA JARKIHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2332 RC402 U15421KA2006PLC038989
SHRI LAXMANRAO JARKIHOLI 
SUGARS LIMITED Strike Off 2398315 LAKSHMANARAO JARAKIHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2333 RC402 U15421KA2006PLC038989
SHRI LAXMANRAO JARKIHOLI 
SUGARS LIMITED Strike Off 2426120 BHIMASHI JARKIHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2334 RC402 U15421KA2006PLC038989
SHRI LAXMANRAO JARKIHOLI 
SUGARS LIMITED Strike Off 2465329 SUVARNA JARKIHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2335 RC402 U15421KA2007PLC041901 ROYAL PEARL SUGAR LIMITED Strike Off 1250717 UDAY PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2336 RC402 U15421KA2007PLC041901 ROYAL PEARL SUGAR LIMITED Strike Off 1250725 RATHIKANTH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2337 RC402 U15421KA2007PLC041901 ROYAL PEARL SUGAR LIMITED Strike Off 2605832 BALAVANTARAYA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2338 RC402 U15421KA2007PLC041901 ROYAL PEARL SUGAR LIMITED Strike Off 525140 SUHAS HUMBARWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2339 RC402 U15421KA2007PLC041901 ROYAL PEARL SUGAR LIMITED Strike Off 806141 RAVIKANT PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2340 RC402 U15421KA2007PLC041901 ROYAL PEARL SUGAR LIMITED Strike Off 806186 MAKARAND CHINDARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2341 RC402 U15421KA2008PLC047992
KANAKA DURGA SUGARS& POWER 
LIMITED Strike Off 2140461 BYRAPU SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2342 RC402 U15421KA2008PLC047992
KANAKA DURGA SUGARS& POWER 
LIMITED Strike Off 2566276 JAGADEESAN RAJAIAHPALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2343 RC402 U15421KA2008PLC047992
KANAKA DURGA SUGARS& POWER 
LIMITED Strike Off 5264476 SRIMATHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2344 RC402 U15421KA2008PTC045566
SHRI REVANASIDDHESHWAR SUGAR 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1995657 NINGAPPA KHED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2345 RC402 U15421KA2008PTC045566
SHRI REVANASIDDHESHWAR SUGAR 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2018211 ANAND KHED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2346 RC402 U15421KA2008PTC046767 DUTT SUGARS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1770247 DATTATRAYA BHANDAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2347 RC402 U15421KA2008PTC046767 DUTT SUGARS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1770311 GURUNATH SASVIHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2348 RC402 U15421KA2008PTC047757
NYSONS AGRO AND SUGAR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1879390 NAZIR AHMED MEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2349 RC402 U15421KA2008PTC047757
NYSONS AGRO AND SUGAR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2167320 MEER LAPPAI ZUBAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2350 RC402 U15421KA2008PTC047757
NYSONS AGRO AND SUGAR MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2167328 MEER LAPPAI ZAHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2351 RC402 U15421KA2009PTC051211
R.N.BAGWAN SUGARS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2722390 RAHEESAHMED BAGWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2352 RC402 U15421KA2009PTC051211
R.N.BAGWAN SUGARS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2767850 NASIRUDDIN BAGWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2353 RC402 U15421KA2009PTC051211
R.N.BAGWAN SUGARS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2767929 FATIMA BAGAWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2354 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 2974239 NAGENDRA KABADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2355 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 2974248 RATAN KABADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2356 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 2974263 MEGHRAJ KABADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2357 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 2974303 LAXMAN KABADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2358 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3147092 KUMAR CHINIWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2359 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3147336 DARMADAS HANSAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2360 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3148877 RAJENDRA JAMBIGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2361 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3148955 MAHESH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2362 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3162806 SANGAPPA BIJAGUPPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2363 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3162815 SHIVAYOGI BALLARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2364 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3162819 VENUGOPAL AACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2365 RC402 U15421KA2010PLC053635
GYANBA SUGARS AND DEVELOPERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3358967 BHIKKAPPA YASHAVANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2366 RC402 U15421KA2011PTC056932
SHRI SHIVABASAVA SUGARS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3351779 RAMESH KALLOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2367 RC402 U15421KA2011PTC056932
SHRI SHIVABASAVA SUGARS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5135812 JYUJESWAR BARPANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2368 RC402 U15421KA2012PLC064291
SHREE SHREE SANGAYYA MUTYA 
SUGARSLIMITED Strike Off 1734430 VISHVANATH BANAHATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2369 RC402 U15421KA2012PLC064291
SHREE SHREE SANGAYYA MUTYA 
SUGARSLIMITED Strike Off 3530198 BHAVYA SHIVANAGOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2370 RC402 U15421KA2012PLC064291
SHREE SHREE SANGAYYA MUTYA 
SUGARSLIMITED Strike Off 3530252 SHIVANA GOUDA GOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2371 RC402 U15422KA2010PLC054967 NADAF SUGARS LIMITED  Strike Off 3044567 AMEENA NADAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2372 RC402 U15422KA2010PLC054967 NADAF SUGARS LIMITED  Strike Off 3073110 NAZEERAHMED NADAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2373 RC402 U15422KA2010PLC054967 NADAF SUGARS LIMITED  Strike Off 3080832 TABASSUM NADAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2374 RC402 U15422KA2011PTC056482
SARVABHOUMA SUGARS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2783517 SANTOSH BAGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2375 RC402 U15422KA2011PTC056482
SARVABHOUMA SUGARS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2910837 SANKET BAGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2376 RC402 U15422KA2011PTC056974 VSL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1946107
KANAKANAPALYA SUBRAMANI 
RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2377 RC402 U15422KA2011PTC056974 VSL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2737535
JAGARALAMUDI LOKNATH 
BABU NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2378 RC402 U15422KA2011PTC056974 VSL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3109955
SUNIL KUMAR SUBRAMANI 
RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2379 RC402 U15424KA1998PTC023536
GARGESWARI SUGAR MILLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1992252

SOOSAICHETTIAR GEORGE 
AMALRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2380 RC402 U15424KA1998PTC023536
GARGESWARI SUGAR MILLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2295782 SOMAPPA NAGRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2381 RC402 U15424KA1998PTC023536
GARGESWARI SUGAR MILLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2540128 SHANMUGAM NARAYANASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2382 RC402 U15424KA2000PTC028322
SOMESHWARA SAKKARE KARKHANE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3070475 LAXMIPUTRA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2383 RC402 U15424KA2000PTC028322
SOMESHWARA SAKKARE KARKHANE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3099449 SANTOSH KUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2384 RC402 U15424KA2000PTC028322
SOMESHWARA SAKKARE KARKHANE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3104488 SHIVAPUTRAPPA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2385 RC402 U15424KA2012PTC065497
BRAJ TULSHI PRASAD SUGARS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5293711 SMITA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2386 RC402 U15424KA2012PTC065497
BRAJ TULSHI PRASAD SUGARS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5293727 BASAGONDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2387 RC402 U15430KA2011PTC057148
GULAB SUPARI PROCESSORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3364728 PUNIT DARYANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2388 RC402 U15430KA2011PTC057148
GULAB SUPARI PROCESSORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3390674 ASHOK DARIANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2389 RC402 U15430KA2011PTC061132
SANTOSH KISSAN LEMON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5100546 SHIVASHARANAPPA TELI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2390 RC402 U15430KA2011PTC061132
SANTOSH KISSAN LEMON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5100656 SAVITHA THELI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2391 RC402 U15430KA2011PTC061491
BLU MOUNT BEVERAGESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3622287 SANJAY SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2392 RC402 U15430KA2011PTC061491
BLU MOUNT BEVERAGESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6422780 ANAND SRIRAMIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2393 RC402 U15430KA2011PTC061491
BLU MOUNT BEVERAGESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6422788 HANUMANTHARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2394 RC402 U15433KA1997PTC022368
TEWARI SAVOUIERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 318922 LAKSMI TEWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2395 RC402 U15433KA1997PTC022368
TEWARI SAVOUIERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 318948 RAM TEWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2396 RC402 U15433KA1997PTC022368
TEWARI SAVOUIERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3633838 SHANKAR TEWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2397 RC402 U15433KA1997PTC022368
TEWARI SAVOUIERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3641783 SHAKUNTALA TEWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2398 RC402 U15435KA2009PTC050992 ALZHRAA FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2736310 SYED HYDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2399 RC402 U15435KA2009PTC050992 ALZHRAA FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2738149 SYEDA ASIFA ATEEQ AGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2400 RC402 U15435KA2009PTC050992 ALZHRAA FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2738150 BADRU KIRMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2401 RC402 U15439KA1994PTC015494
MC PRIDE DISTILLERYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6514331 ASHOK JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2402 RC402 U15439KA1994PTC015494
MC PRIDE DISTILLERYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6514374 POONAM JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2403 RC402 U15439KA2010PTC053334
SUPREME FLAVOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3010244 CHIKKATHOREPALYA SEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2404 RC402 U15439KA2010PTC053334
SUPREME FLAVOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3023421 SHARADA BAI LACHAMANAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2405 RC402 U15439KA2010PTC053334
SUPREME FLAVOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5314530 KRISHNA NIAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2406 RC402 U15490KA1985PTC007239
HONEYREX PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 150736 SEETHARAMAN RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2407 RC402 U15490KA1985PTC007239
HONEYREX PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 820522 BHUPINDER SARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2408 RC402 U15490KA2008PTC047867
VIRTUE IMPORT AND EXPORT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2284963 DEEPAK KAKKAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2409 RC402 U15490KA2008PTC047867
VIRTUE IMPORT AND EXPORT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2284992 SRIDHAR DORAIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2410 RC402 U15490KA2008PTC047867
VIRTUE IMPORT AND EXPORT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2454212 KIRUBAKARAN DORAIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2411 RC402 U15490KA2008PTC047867
VIRTUE IMPORT AND EXPORT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2468139 SRIDHAR HEMAMALINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2412 RC402 U15490KA2008PTC048317
CONNECTING DAMA ITALIAN 
FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2383981 VENKATA KIRAN YALAMARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2413 RC402 U15490KA2008PTC048317
CONNECTING DAMA ITALIAN 
FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2384039 NAGENDER YALAMARTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2414 RC402 U15490KA2008PTC048390
MASSIMO IMPEX INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2332536 KRISHNA KANTH MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2415 RC402 U15490KA2008PTC048390
MASSIMO IMPEX INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2333816 ARJUN BELMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2416 RC402 U15490KA2008PTC048390
MASSIMO IMPEX INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2336077 NONAVINAKERE MADHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2417 RC402 U15490KA2008PTC048390
MASSIMO IMPEX INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2341714 ANUPAMA ARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2418 RC402 U15490KA2009PTC050074 PARSLEY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2653439 SAGINA DUTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2419 RC402 U15490KA2009PTC050074 PARSLEY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2655178 ANIL PRUSTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2420 RC402 U15490KA2009PTC050496
VISION INDOSYS LIFESOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2274029 SADASHIVA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2421 RC402 U15490KA2009PTC050496
VISION INDOSYS LIFESOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2274064 RAMESH KINNAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2422 RC402 U15490KA2009PTC050497
SRI SUNAMA INSTANT FOOD 
PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2584972 KOTESWARA SURYA DEVARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2423 RC402 U15490KA2009PTC050497
SRI SUNAMA INSTANT FOOD 
PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2589492 LEELA SURYADEVARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2424 RC402 U15490KA2009PTC050610 VANA FOODTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2601914 SUVARNA ENNE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2425 RC402 U15490KA2009PTC050610 VANA FOODTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2617699 PRAKASH TORAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2426 RC402 U15490KA2009PTC050610 VANA FOODTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2619244 MAHADEVI TORVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2427 RC402 U15490KA2009PTC051002 SASKANS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2736297 LALITHA GUTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2428 RC402 U15490KA2009PTC051002 SASKANS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2750272 ANIL GUTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2429 RC402 U15490KA2010PTC053531
EDVIN INDIA FOODS &BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2670945 VINOD SHIVARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2430 RC402 U15490KA2010PTC053531
EDVIN INDIA FOODS &BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3370685 THILAK ALAGESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2431 RC402 U15490KA2010PTC055537
RKR FOOD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2014054 THINDLU RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2432 RC402 U15490KA2010PTC055537
RKR FOOD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2189430 RAMYA NAGARAJA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2433 RC402 U15490KA2010PTC056079 MEZCAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3280392
VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN 
CHANDRA GOWRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2434 RC402 U15490KA2010PTC056079 MEZCAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3285958
MAHENDRA KUMAR ATREYA 
RAMALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2435 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC057727
SIRISAMPATH AGROFOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3182979 ANURADHA MUTALIKDESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2436 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC057727
SIRISAMPATH AGROFOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3182988 JAYANTHI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2437 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC057727
SIRISAMPATH AGROFOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3389411 MUTALIKDESAI VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2438 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC057727
SIRISAMPATH AGROFOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3393140 PRAHLAD GAJJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2439 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC057827
VYJAYANTHI FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2769259 SAMYUKTHA RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2440 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC057827
VYJAYANTHI FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2769326 KECHGAR SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2441 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC059075
THANCO NATURAL FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3406209 RAGHAVENDRA THANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2442 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC059075
THANCO NATURAL FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3426485 SHREYA THANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2443 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC059347
AMMATHUS FOOD PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3514559 ASLAM MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2444 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC059347
AMMATHUS FOOD PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3550939 ZAKIR SAMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2445 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC060107
KALPA WATER AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3562151 FELIX LOBO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2446 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC060107
KALPA WATER AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3562152 STEPHANY LOBO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2447 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC060107
KALPA WATER AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3562158 FLOYD LOBO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2448 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC060107
KALPA WATER AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3562161 ROHAN GONSALVES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2449 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC060107
KALPA WATER AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3562167 FREEDA LOBO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2450 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC060189 AKSHYAM CHERE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3584099 VIGNESH RAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2451 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC060189 AKSHYAM CHERE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3584109 GANESH NAMBI KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2452 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC060774
SAMBRAMA FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3604682 JYOTIBA BHOSALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2453 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC060774
SAMBRAMA FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3604684 PRAKASH DODDAPATTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2454 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC060774
SAMBRAMA FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3604685 SURESH CHAGASHETTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2455 RC402 U15490KA2011PTC060774
SAMBRAMA FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3605124 RAMESH CHOUDARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2456 RC402 U15490KA2012PTC062927
BLOOM FRESH EDIBLESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5158300 KARKALA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2457 RC402 U15490KA2012PTC062927
BLOOM FRESH EDIBLESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5158301 VAIBHAV HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2458 RC402 U15490KA2012PTC062927
BLOOM FRESH EDIBLESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5158302 JAYA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2459 RC402 U15490KA2012PTC062927
BLOOM FRESH EDIBLESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5161103 KODYADKA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2460 RC402 U15491KA1996PTC020966
VOHRA TEA AND PACKAGING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 681548 NIKHIL VOHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2461 RC402 U15491KA1996PTC020966
VOHRA TEA AND PACKAGING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 683479 RITA VOHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2462 RC402 U15491KA1996PTC020966
VOHRA TEA AND PACKAGING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 683697 VIKRAM VOHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2463 RC402 U15491KA1996PTC020966
VOHRA TEA AND PACKAGING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 685420 CHANDER VOHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2464 RC402 U15491KA2001PTC029463 LINOVA INFO PRIVATELIMITED Active 2043767
CHANNA KESHAVA 
YELLAPPAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2465 RC402 U15491KA2001PTC029463 LINOVA INFO PRIVATELIMITED Active 2110785 HARISH HANBALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2466 RC402 U15492KA1982PTC004985
CAUVERY COFFEE CURING WORKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1821801 SHEILA CHITTIAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2467 RC402 U15492KA1982PTC004985
CAUVERY COFFEE CURING WORKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1821960 PRATAP CHITTIAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2468 RC402 U15492KA1993PTC013961
CLASSIC COFFEEANDSPICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 276973 DEVARUNDA PURNESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2469 RC402 U15492KA1993PTC013961
CLASSIC COFFEEANDSPICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 318961 NAGAPPA VENUGOPALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2470 RC402 U15492KA1998PTC024368
BLAN COFFEE CURERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2026621 ABBIMUTT PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2471 RC402 U15492KA1998PTC024368
BLAN COFFEE CURERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2677164 HARISH LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2472 RC402 U15492KA1998PTC024368
BLAN COFFEE CURERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2677185 BASAVA KUMAR NAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2473 RC402 U15492KA2010PTC052284 COFFEE 7 CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2288163 BHASKAR MUNIRATHNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2474 RC402 U15492KA2010PTC052284 COFFEE 7 CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2647903 KRISHNA REDDY KADENTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2475 RC402 U15492KA2010PTC052284 COFFEE 7 CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2647910 RANJIT DAYANANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2476 RC402 U15492KA2010PTC054837
KRISH'S COCOA COFFEE 
EXPERIENCE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3570200 RAMOHALLY YELLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2477 RC402 U15492KA2010PTC054837
KRISH'S COCOA COFFEE 
EXPERIENCE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5310614 NIKHIL RAMESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2478 RC402 U15492KA2011PTC057388
FRESHUP LEAF TEA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3361005 JAYASHANKAR KOTTIYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2479 RC402 U15492KA2011PTC057388
FRESHUP LEAF TEA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3361038 JOGI SUBRAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2480 RC402 U15492KA2011PTC061740 METTHA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5104288 MANJULA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2481 RC402 U15492KA2011PTC061740 METTHA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 835140 SANJAY BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2482 RC402 U15494KA2012PTC064417 HOTPEEL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5274351 NIZAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2483 RC402 U15494KA2012PTC064417 HOTPEEL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5274850 JAISAL SHEMEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2484 RC402 U15495KA2001PTC029661 VSM SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1396398 SAMPATH SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2485 RC402 U15495KA2001PTC029661 VSM SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2010518 MYTHILI SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2486 RC402 U15495KA2008PTC046668
KITCHU FOOD PRODUCTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2165310 TITUS MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2487 RC402 U15495KA2008PTC046668
KITCHU FOOD PRODUCTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2167692 THOMAS XAVIER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2488 RC402 U15495KA2009PTC050700
ANUGRAHA FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2575941 SINI KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2489 RC402 U15495KA2009PTC050700
ANUGRAHA FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2745056 SANKAR KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2490 RC402 U15499KA1996PTC021312
GEEKAY KUSUM CONSUMER 
PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1139877 PURUSHOTHAM SARALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2491 RC402 U15499KA1996PTC021312
GEEKAY KUSUM CONSUMER 
PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1157314 MANOHAR KATHYAINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2492 RC402 U15499KA2001PLC028733
SHREE BASVESHWARA AGRO 
FOODS PROCESSINGLIMITED Active 1536313 SATISH HIREGOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2493 RC402 U15499KA2001PLC028733
SHREE BASVESHWARA AGRO 
FOODS PROCESSINGLIMITED Active 2276247 SANJAY WADKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2494 RC402 U15499KA2001PLC028733
SHREE BASVESHWARA AGRO 
FOODS PROCESSINGLIMITED Active 2276538 MANGALA NAKADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2495 RC402 U15499KA2001PTC028685
HERBS AND SPICE CATERING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1639515 ANNU MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2496 RC402 U15499KA2001PTC028685
HERBS AND SPICE CATERING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1812904 MANJIT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2497 RC402 U15499KA2006PTC038943 AVISION FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1885474 RAVICHANDRA RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2498 RC402 U15499KA2006PTC038943 AVISION FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3031716 SUNANDHA RAVICHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2499 RC402 U15499KA2006PTC038943 AVISION FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3307036 AROPALLI SHRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2500 RC402 U15499KA2006PTC038943 AVISION FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7097024 KRISHNAPPA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2501 RC402 U15499KA2007PTC043853
MIRAE INDIA TRADING& 
CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1929404 JUNG KYUNG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2502 RC402 U15499KA2007PTC043853
MIRAE INDIA TRADING& 
CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2293719 SUNGWEON YUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2503 RC402 U15499KA2009PTC049654 INDOVO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2488406 SUKANYA SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2504 RC402 U15499KA2009PTC049654 INDOVO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2504337
SATISH BABU PADMANABHA 
SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2505 RC402 U15500KA2009PTC051261
PARJANYA FOODS AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2597636 PRASHANT KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2506 RC402 U15500KA2009PTC051261
PARJANYA FOODS AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2622020 SUSHEELKUMAR ASHTAPUTRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2507 RC402 U15500KA2009PTC051261
PARJANYA FOODS AND BEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2742231 VIJAY WADER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2508 RC402 U15500KA2010PTC054752
JALATHARA BEVERAGESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2691605 JULIANA DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2509 RC402 U15500KA2010PTC054752
JALATHARA BEVERAGESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2691612 ALEX DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2510 RC402 U15500KA2010PTC056366
INDBEV BEVERAGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2347757

CHRISTOPHER AUGUSTUS 
DROZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2511 RC402 U15500KA2010PTC056366
INDBEV BEVERAGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2347759 ANTHONY DROZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2512 RC402 U15500KA2010PTC056366
INDBEV BEVERAGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2458848 VINCENT DROZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2513 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC057761
SHUBH AARAMBH BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3323440 RAJSHEKAR BIRADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2514 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC057761
SHUBH AARAMBH BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3323488 GURUSHANTAPPA CHINCHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2515 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC057761
SHUBH AARAMBH BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3323495 MANJUNATH KAMAGOND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2516 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC057761
SHUBH AARAMBH BEVERAGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3323511 PRABHUGOUDA BIRADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2517 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC058014
NATURE CARE ORGANICFARM 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5281917 VASANTHA BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2518 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC058014
NATURE CARE ORGANICFARM 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5281923 PRADEEPA BELUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2519 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC058721
RICCARDO JOYA EVENTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3185233 SARA PEROTTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2520 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC058721
RICCARDO JOYA EVENTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3199757 RICCARDO ROMAGNOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2521 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC059736 KELSY FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3578585
THIRUMURUGAMOORTHY 
MUTHUVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2522 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC059736 KELSY FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3579117 MALARVILI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2523 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC059736 KELSY FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5145069 VENKATARAJU GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2524 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC060398
ADITYA FROZEN FOODS& 
BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3606992 GOPAL MURALISHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2525 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC060398
ADITYA FROZEN FOODS& 
BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3606998 AARTHI MURALISHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2526 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC060660 ORANGE TOMATO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3071440
GILBERT SOMAN 
PUTHUKKATTUKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2527 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC060660 ORANGE TOMATO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3606984 SUHANI GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2528 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC061534
CONSUPAC BEVERAGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1171236 MAHESH KUMAR MITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2529 RC402 U15500KA2011PTC061534
CONSUPAC BEVERAGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2324908 SHEETAL MITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2530 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC062159
ABISHAI NONI HEALTHPLUS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3618910 NAGARAJU ROPLANAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2531 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC062159
ABISHAI NONI HEALTHPLUS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5173102 MELWIN CRASTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2532 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC062159
ABISHAI NONI HEALTHPLUS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6915194 BISHWANATH VISHWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2533 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC062159
ABISHAI NONI HEALTHPLUS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6917665 BALYATANDA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2534 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC062596
BHUGAS AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5167479 MADHAVENDRA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2535 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC062596
BHUGAS AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7768061 RANI SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2536 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC062880
GREENFARM INNOVATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5186217 CHANDRASHEKAR SHARAHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2537 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC062880
GREENFARM INNOVATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5186407 DESAI RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2538 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC064849
SRI MURUGENDRA SHIVYOGI AGRO 
FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5320030 TUKARAM LAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2539 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC064849
SRI MURUGENDRA SHIVYOGI AGRO 
FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5320044 SAMBHAJI KAMBALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2540 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC064849
SRI MURUGENDRA SHIVYOGI AGRO 
FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5324069 BASAVARAJ BEVANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2541 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC064849
SRI MURUGENDRA SHIVYOGI AGRO 
FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5324073 SATISH MADIWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2542 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC064849
SRI MURUGENDRA SHIVYOGI AGRO 
FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5332224 SUNITA MATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2543 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC064849
SRI MURUGENDRA SHIVYOGI AGRO 
FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5332237 SHASHIKANT PADASALAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2544 RC402 U15500KA2012PTC064849
SRI MURUGENDRA SHIVYOGI AGRO 
FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5332252 LATEEF MADABHAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2545 RC402 U15501KA1990PTC010922
VIJAYASHREE LIQUOR TRADING CO. 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2215961 MAMBALLI POTHARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2546 RC402 U15501KA1990PTC010922
VIJAYASHREE LIQUOR TRADING CO. 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2253303 NINGEGOWDA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2547 RC402 U15501KA1990PTC010922
VIJAYASHREE LIQUOR TRADING CO. 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 774038 BALAJI POTHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2548 RC402 U15501KA1992PTC012693
WILSON DISTILLERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2129107 DASAPPA DASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2549 RC402 U15510KA2011PTC060927
MANDY DISTILLERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3638749 SHANKARANARAYANA SHRUTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2550 RC402 U15510KA2011PTC060927
MANDY DISTILLERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3638755 SAMPANGI YOGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2551 RC402 U15511KA2006PLC040658 LORVIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 2159135 KRUPAKAR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2552 RC402 U15511KA2006PLC040658 LORVIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 2381776 RAVINDRA MUTALIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2553 RC402 U15511KA2006PLC040658 LORVIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 3538480 GIRISH SONWALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2554 RC402 U15511KA2006PLC040658 LORVIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 550632 KRISHNAPILLAI SURESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2555 RC402 U15511KA2006PTC040440
MALT SPIRITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1389841 SOMAVARAPU SRIDEEP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2556 RC402 U15511KA2006PTC040440
MALT SPIRITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 323298 MANOJ RUPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2557 RC402 U15511KA2006PTC040440
MALT SPIRITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3366771

VENKATA RAGHUNATHA REDDY 
SIDDAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2558 RC402 U15511KA2006PTC040440
MALT SPIRITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5189527 RAMESH BARDIPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2559 RC402 U15511KA2006PTC040498
ALTRA SPIRITS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1389775

SOMAVARPU PRABHAKAR 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2560 RC402 U15511KA2006PTC040498
ALTRA SPIRITS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2563834 BOMMANAPALLI NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2561 RC402 U15511KA2007PTC043482
SOUTH WEST SPIRITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1597057 SHRINIVAS KOTTARAPATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2562 RC402 U15511KA2007PTC043482
SOUTH WEST SPIRITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2363537 RAJKUMAR DAMODHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2563 RC402 U15511KA2010PTC054361

SRI 
MAHALINGESHWARABEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3006443 ARUNA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2564 RC402 U15511KA2010PTC054361

SRI 
MAHALINGESHWARABEVERAGES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3043054 SUJATHA BANGERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2565 RC402 U15511KA2010PTC055775
NEEDS CONSUMER CARER&D INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3151287 SARANGOSH CHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2566 RC402 U15511KA2010PTC055775
NEEDS CONSUMER CARER&D INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3170986 SIVAPRAKAS VELAYUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2567 RC402 U15511KA2011PTC059738
LOTUS DEW BEVERAGESAND 
FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3176182 VISHWANATH SHESHACHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2568 RC402 U15511KA2011PTC059738
LOTUS DEW BEVERAGESAND 
FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3552594

MUNIRAJU BANGALORE 
MARIAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2569 RC402 U15520KA1977PTC003156
BANGALORE GRAPES WINERY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1722753 THANIGAIMALAI RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2570 RC402 U15520KA1977PTC003156
BANGALORE GRAPES WINERY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2238850 JAYAVELU SATHYA KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2571 RC402 U15520KA1998PTC024113 H2O RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1642308 NAMRATA DUGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2572 RC402 U15520KA1998PTC024113 H2O RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1642388 RAMESH DUGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2573 RC402 U15520KA1998PTC024113 H2O RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2904739 AKSHAY DUGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2574 RC402 U15520KA2005PTC037790 NAKA WINES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 113867 NANJUNDAIAH BELADHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2575 RC402 U15520KA2005PTC037790 NAKA WINES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 113898 KASTURI NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2576 RC402 U15520KA2008PTC045097 ROWI WINES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1679037 RAGHAV GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2577 RC402 U15520KA2008PTC045097 ROWI WINES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1849462 MANGALA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2578 RC402 U15520KA2008PTC047465
KARANZA VALLEY VINEYARDS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2286264 BASAWARAJ PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2579 RC402 U15520KA2008PTC047465
KARANZA VALLEY VINEYARDS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 278842 VIJAYA BHASKER MADDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2580 RC402 U15520KA2009PTC048848 RUBY WINERY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2452478
NARAYANAPPA 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2581 RC402 U15520KA2009PTC048848 RUBY WINERY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2452512 NARAYANAPPA VENKATESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2582 RC402 U15520KA2009PTC049316
INNOVATIVE WINE PARK AND 
RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1194845 UPASANA MITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2583 RC402 U15520KA2009PTC049316
INNOVATIVE WINE PARK AND 
RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1195709 HEMA LOKARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2584 RC402 U15520KA2009PTC049316
INNOVATIVE WINE PARK AND 
RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1683742 SHASHIKALA VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2585 RC402 U15520KA2009PTC049316
INNOVATIVE WINE PARK AND 
RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1756695 SARAVANA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2586 RC402 U15520KA2009PTC050934
CATWALK GRAPE WINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2630780 NATESH RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2587 RC402 U15520KA2009PTC050934
CATWALK GRAPE WINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2679661 MEGUR VIJAYENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2588 RC402 U15530KA1990PTC010939 H.E. DISTILLERY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 413155 HIREHAL EBRAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2589 RC402 U15530KA1990PTC010939 H.E. DISTILLERY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 413203 HIREHAL DADAKALANDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2590 RC402 U15530KA1990PTC010939 H.E. DISTILLERY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 471163 HIREHAL MYNUDDIN PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2591 RC402 U15531KA1990PTC011433
ALCHEM DISTILLERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1671114

VENKATASWAMY 
RAJENDRABABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2592 RC402 U15531KA1990PTC011433
ALCHEM DISTILLERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1803193

NAYANA SHREE RAJENDRA 
BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2593 RC402 U15531KA1991PTC012459
SEVENHILLS DISTILLERIES AND 
MINERALSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1536333 DASHARATHIA SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2594 RC402 U15531KA2007PTC043733
SOUTH INDIA SPIRITSCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1726339 KANAKAPRASIMHA HARIDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2595 RC402 U15531KA2007PTC043733
SOUTH INDIA SPIRITSCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1726408 NARENDRABABU KADATHUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2596 RC402 U15531KA2007PTC043733
SOUTH INDIA SPIRITSCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1726434 HEMANTH KUMAR KADATHUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2597 RC402 U15531KA2007PTC043733
SOUTH INDIA SPIRITSCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1728865 HARIDAS KADATHOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2598 RC402 U15531KA2007PTC044460
FLAG SHIP EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 56888 BUBESH RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2599 RC402 U15531KA2007PTC044460
FLAG SHIP EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 732653 SHIRVANTHE SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2600 RC402 U15531KA2008PTC046227
PEPPERMINT HOSPITALITY INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5206268

BITTIANDA THIMMAIAH 
PRADHAN GANAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2601 RC402 U15531KA2008PTC046227
PEPPERMINT HOSPITALITY INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 81517 ARJUN BALJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2602 RC402 U15531KA2009PTC051924
VCARVE WINERIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2690594 SURENDER PALLERLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2603 RC402 U15531KA2009PTC051924
VCARVE WINERIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2712983 RAVINDER PALLERLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2604 RC402 U15532KA1996PTC021300
SAMRUDDHI FEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2057151 SONAL RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2605 RC402 U15532KA1996PTC021300
SAMRUDDHI FEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2131338 VIVEK RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2606 RC402 U15540KA2009PTC049857
THACKSONS AGRO BEVERAGE - 
PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2301993 RAMESHSINGH THAKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2607 RC402 U15540KA2009PTC049857
THACKSONS AGRO BEVERAGE - 
PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2439569 MADHUKAR ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2608 RC402 U15543KA1999PTC025092
CASCADE ULTRA PURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2757154 SUSHEELA KANADAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2609 RC402 U15543KA1999PTC025092
CASCADE ULTRA PURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2778667 VIJAYA KANADAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2610 RC402 U15543KA1999PTC025092
CASCADE ULTRA PURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 453112 RAJEEV KANADAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2611 RC402 U15543KA2005PTC037341
EURO SPRING WATER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2745029 MARIA VIZHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2612 RC402 U15543KA2005PTC037341
EURO SPRING WATER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2753457 JOHN AROKIASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2613 RC402 U15543KA2006PTC039981
AQUA ULTIMA MINERALWATER & 
SOFTDRINKSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1983372 SUBASHCHANDER KUTTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2614 RC402 U15543KA2007PTC043689
MYZONE MINERAL WATER INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1544300 VASANTHA KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2615 RC402 U15543KA2007PTC043689
MYZONE MINERAL WATER INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1691783 GANESH RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2616 RC402 U15543KA2009PTC049811
SHAMASSIF MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2629841 MOHAMMED AMEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2617 RC402 U15543KA2009PTC049811
SHAMASSIF MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2629848 ARIFA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2618 RC402 U15543KA2009PTC050468
AKSHAYA HASSAN PUREDRINKING 
WATERPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2683971

VENKATA KRISHNA 
CHALLATHIMAR HALEMANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2619 RC402 U15543KA2009PTC050468
AKSHAYA HASSAN PUREDRINKING 
WATERPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2684664 SURYA PRAKASH KAKUNJE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2620 RC402 U15543KA2009PTC050468
AKSHAYA HASSAN PUREDRINKING 
WATERPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2684670 VINAYA KRISHNA KHANDIGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2621 RC402 U15543KA2011PTC056464 J D BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3208658 ANITHA THIMMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2622 RC402 U15543KA2011PTC056464 J D BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3208709
RENUKASWAMY 
THIMMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2623 RC402 U15543KA2011PTC056464 J D BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3319108 DIVAKAR KAVYARANJANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2624 RC402 U15543KA2012PTC062216 PREMIER SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5130117 SANDEEP KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2625 RC402 U15543KA2012PTC062216 PREMIER SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5130228
ARATHI BANGRA 
MANJESHWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2626 RC402 U15549KA1985PTC006962
SAUPARNIKA BEVERAGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6801279 CHAKRAVARTHI RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2627 RC402 U15549KA1985PTC006962
SAUPARNIKA BEVERAGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6801280 MYTHILI RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2628 RC402 U15549KA2005PTC036496
STANDARD BEVERAGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 985211 SHRIKANT VEMULKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2629 RC402 U15549KA2005PTC036496
STANDARD BEVERAGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 985280 BHARATI VEMULKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2630 RC402 U15549KA2007PTC044570
QUENCH BEVERAGES (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1877479 KAUSHIK WADERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2631 RC402 U15549KA2007PTC044570
QUENCH BEVERAGES (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1877612 VIKASH TRIVEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2632 RC402 U15549KA2008PTC048595 JEET BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2442320 REETIKA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2633 RC402 U15549KA2008PTC048595 JEET BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2442348 RANJEET KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2634 RC402 U15549KA2010PTC055518
SRI NANJUNDESHWARA FARMS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3263820

RAVINDRA BABU RAJENDRA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2635 RC402 U15549KA2010PTC055518
SRI NANJUNDESHWARA FARMS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3265060 MANASA RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2636 RC402 U15549KA2010PTC055733 WARM ESSENTIAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3265600 VELAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2637 RC402 U15549KA2010PTC055733 WARM ESSENTIAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3265609 SHASHIKALA SHANMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2638 RC402 U15549KA2012PTC064185
INDIAN SAVOURIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5251532 SAMEER HAVALDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2639 RC402 U15549KA2012PTC064185
INDIAN SAVOURIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5251541 SIRI HAVALDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2640 RC402 U15549KA2012PTC064185
INDIAN SAVOURIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5251550 SUBBARAO HAVALDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2641 RC402 U15549KA2012PTC064185
INDIAN SAVOURIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6686919 NARASIMHA DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2642 RC402 U17000KA1995PTC019125
ART CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 704494 S N SRINIVASA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2643 RC402 U17000KA1995PTC019125
ART CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 704518 VIBHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2644 RC402 U17100KA1981PTC004233

STAR OF KARNATAKA HOLDING 
ANDMANUFACTURING PRIVATE 
LIMITEDE LIMITED Active 1359030 ROHIT MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2645 RC402 U17100KA2008PTC045198 PLANET FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1939068 MILAP JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2646 RC402 U17100KA2008PTC045198 PLANET FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1939114 SUMIT HEMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2647 RC402 U17100KA2009PTC051665
VIRAT INTEGRATED TEXTILES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2823602 DANDA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2648 RC402 U17100KA2009PTC051665
VIRAT INTEGRATED TEXTILES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2823623 NANDYAL REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2649 RC402 U17110KA1945PLC000385
SHREE SHANKARA TEXTILE MILLS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3205933 GOLLARAHALLI SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2650 RC402 U17110KA1945PLC000385
SHREE SHANKARA TEXTILE MILLS 
LIMITED Strike Off 5138535 JAYAPRAKASH CHIGATERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2651 RC402 U17110KA1945PLC000385
SHREE SHANKARA TEXTILE MILLS 
LIMITED Strike Off 5171403 JAYADEVA CHIGATERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2652 RC402 U17110KA1994PTC016672
SHRI GANESH FIBRES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 108582 BADRINARAYAN BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2653 RC402 U17111KA1954PTC000793
CHANDRA SPINNING AND WEAVING 
MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1792259

MADHAVA KRISHNAIYA 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2654 RC402 U17111KA1954PTC000793
CHANDRA SPINNING AND WEAVING 
MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1876091 CHAITANYA MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2655 RC402 U17111KA1954PTC000793
CHANDRA SPINNING AND WEAVING 
MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1895176

NAGARAJ 
MADHAVAKRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2656 RC402 U17111KA1954PTC000793
CHANDRA SPINNING AND WEAVING 
MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 459877 CHANDRA MANOYA SEENAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2657 RC402 U17111KA1954PTC000793
CHANDRA SPINNING AND WEAVING 
MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 951068 MANOHAR PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2658 RC402 U17111KA1963PLC035322
MADANAPALLE SPINNING MILLS 
LIMITED Active 1539760 LAXMIKANTH BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2659 RC402 U17111KA1963PLC035322
MADANAPALLE SPINNING MILLS 
LIMITED Active 1567197

VITTALDASBHANDARI 
GOPALDAS BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2660 RC402 U17111KA1963PLC035322
MADANAPALLE SPINNING MILLS 
LIMITED Active 2412365 SURESHA BHATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2661 RC402 U17111KA1963PLC035322
MADANAPALLE SPINNING MILLS 
LIMITED Active 3244546 KIRAN SHETTY HERUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2662 RC402 U17111KA1963PLC035322
MADANAPALLE SPINNING MILLS 
LIMITED Active 6633862 LAXMINARAYAN GOPILAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2663 RC402 U17111KA2002PTC030843
SOUNDARYA TEXTILE PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2073175 SRINATH NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2664 RC402 U17111KA2002PTC030843
SOUNDARYA TEXTILE PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2220892 PUTTA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2665 RC402 U17111KA2007PTC041978 NATURAL INTIMA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1228706 FABIO LABONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2666 RC402 U17111KA2007PTC041978 NATURAL INTIMA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 562346 RASHMI THAKERIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2667 RC402 U17112KA1974PTC002545 SHERIF SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 337618 ABDUL BARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2668 RC402 U17112KA1974PTC002545 SHERIF SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 337664 ABDUL KAREEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2669 RC402 U17112KA1974PTC002545 SHERIF SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 337711 TANVEER AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2670 RC402 U17112KA1992PTC013344
MYSORE SPUN SILKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1605578 NAWAB SAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2671 RC402 U17112KA1992PTC013344
MYSORE SPUN SILKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3635408 NOORUNNISA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2672 RC402 U17112KA1998PTC023456
RAHEEM SILK INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1744715 MOHAMMED IMRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2673 RC402 U17112KA1998PTC023456
RAHEEM SILK INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2740267 ABDUL JABBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2674 RC402 U17112KA1998PTC023456
RAHEEM SILK INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2749892 ABDUL KHUDUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2675 RC402 U17112KA1998PTC023456
RAHEEM SILK INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2756678 MOHAMMED PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2676 RC402 U17112KA1998PTC023456
RAHEEM SILK INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3177750 SHAIK MAHMOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2677 RC402 U17112KA2002PTC030366
NEOSETA FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 514900 MINU GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2678 RC402 U17112KA2002PTC030366
NEOSETA FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 518761 SHOBHA SHIROMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2679 RC402 U17112KA2002PTC030366
NEOSETA FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 868779 ANKU GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2680 RC402 U17112KA2008PTC047828
ARTCO SILK INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1744715 MOHAMMED IMRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2681 RC402 U17112KA2008PTC047828
ARTCO SILK INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2150232 UMME SALMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2682 RC402 U17113KA2008PTC048536
YOON SARANG GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2413587 JEONG LIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2683 RC402 U17113KA2008PTC048536
YOON SARANG GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2413606 JIWON YOON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2684 RC402 U17114KA2001PTC029227
I-FACTOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 682644 RAJESH KUNDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2685 RC402 U17114KA2001PTC029227
I-FACTOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 685098

CHANDRASHEKAR 
RAVIPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2686 RC402 U17114KA2001PTC029285
RIVERDALE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1378613 GARNET REGO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2687 RC402 U17114KA2001PTC029285
RIVERDALE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 474444 ASHA REGO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2688 RC402 U17114KA2001PTC029285
RIVERDALE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 487827 VIJAY REGO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2689 RC402 U17114KA2001PTC029567
DREAM CATCHERS APPARELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1253181 USHA CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2690 RC402 U17114KA2001PTC029567
DREAM CATCHERS APPARELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1361533 AMRUTHUR CHANDRASHEKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2691 RC402 U17114KA2006PTC038802
AMBIKA COTFAB BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2002803 RAMESH KUMAR KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2692 RC402 U17114KA2006PTC038802
AMBIKA COTFAB BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2002825 NARENDRA KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2693 RC402 U17114KA2006PTC038802
AMBIKA COTFAB BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2002838 PANNALAL SUSHEEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2694 RC402 U17114KA2006PTC038962
RAVINDRABABU SPINNING AND 
TEXTILESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3377170 RANGAREDDY PARYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2695 RC402 U17114KA2006PTC038962
RAVINDRABABU SPINNING AND 
TEXTILESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 870619 MULLANGIE NANDISH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2696 RC402 U17115KA1964PTC001528
DODDALBALLALPUR SPINNING 
MILLS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2493374 SATISH ANAND KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2697 RC402 U17115KA1964PTC001528
DODDALBALLALPUR SPINNING 
MILLS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2684147 TARA BHOJE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2698 RC402 U17115KA1964PTC001528
DODDALBALLALPUR SPINNING 
MILLS PRIVATELIMITED Active 896416 ANAND ABISHECK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2699 RC402 U17115KA1964PTC001528
DODDALBALLALPUR SPINNING 
MILLS PRIVATELIMITED Active 896436 ANANDKUMAR NIVEDITA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2700 RC402 U17115KA2000PTC027642
APOORVA COTYARN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1140187

GURUBASAVAIAH SHIVA 
PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2701 RC402 U17115KA2000PTC027642
APOORVA COTYARN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1626519 SHOBHA BASAVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2702 RC402 U17115KA2007PTC044418
A. S. EAST WEST CLOTHINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1817716 ANANTAPUR RIAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2703 RC402 U17115KA2007PTC044418
A. S. EAST WEST CLOTHINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1856702 RAZIA BEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2704 RC402 U17116KA1988PTC009530 KOZY SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1391409 KAMALA SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2705 RC402 U17116KA1988PTC009530 KOZY SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1391432 JEETENDRA SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2706 RC402 U17116KA1995PTC018339
RAHEEM SPUN SILK MILLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1744715 MOHAMMED IMRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2707 RC402 U17116KA1995PTC018339
RAHEEM SPUN SILK MILLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2740267 ABDUL JABBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2708 RC402 U17116KA1995PTC018339
RAHEEM SPUN SILK MILLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2749892 ABDUL KHUDUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2709 RC402 U17116KA1995PTC018339
RAHEEM SPUN SILK MILLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2756678 MOHAMMED PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2710 RC402 U17116KA1995PTC018339
RAHEEM SPUN SILK MILLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3177750 SHAIK MAHMOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2711 RC402 U17116KA1997PTC021811 PRATISTHA SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 345924 KISHAN SOLIWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2712 RC402 U17116KA1998PTC023827 KOMAL RESHAM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 514900 MINU GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2713 RC402 U17116KA1998PTC023827 KOMAL RESHAM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 518761 SHOBHA SHIROMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2714 RC402 U17116KA1998PTC023827 KOMAL RESHAM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 868779 ANKU GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2715 RC402 U17116KA2000PTC027202
SUN AND SAWHIL SILKPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1306296 SANJAY MIGLANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2716 RC402 U17116KA2000PTC027202
SUN AND SAWHIL SILKPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2016600 SATISH KUMAR MIGLANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2717 RC402 U17117KA1985PTC007133 ZENITH DIECAST PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1130914 NISAR KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2718 RC402 U17117KA1997PTC022478 LOOM TREASURE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1681193 NITEE GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2719 RC402 U17117KA1997PTC022478 LOOM TREASURE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 514900 MINU GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2720 RC402 U17119KA2000PTC027975
PRAKRUTHI TEXTURES AND CRAFTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1445652 JAYACHANDRAN CHORAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2721 RC402 U17119KA2000PTC027975
PRAKRUTHI TEXTURES AND CRAFTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1863310 MAMATHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2722 RC402 U17120KA2007PTC043377
GAMMA TEXTILES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1527885 ASHA THILAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2723 RC402 U17120KA2007PTC043377
GAMMA TEXTILES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1527909 SAVITHRI BALASUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2724 RC402 U17120KA2007PTC043970
COCOON APPARELS BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1388128

SHYLA NEELASANDRA 
SAVANDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2725 RC402 U17120KA2007PTC043970
COCOON APPARELS BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1745822 VIJAYALAKSHMI GODUGULURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2726 RC402 U17120KA2007PTC043970
COCOON APPARELS BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2682015 VAIDYA SRIKANTAPPA SRIKANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2727 RC402 U17120KA2008PTC045238
EQUINOX TEXTILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1822187 RENU KUMAR SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2728 RC402 U17120KA2008PTC045238
EQUINOX TEXTILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1822215 SOMASHEKAR BIJAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2729 RC402 U17120KA2008PTC045238
EQUINOX TEXTILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1822241 NARASIMHA DAIMANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2730 RC402 U17120KA2008PTC045238
EQUINOX TEXTILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1823538 GANGAMMA SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2731 RC402 U17120KA2008PTC045238
EQUINOX TEXTILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1999304 SHIVAJI DEVKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2732 RC402 U17120KA2009PTC051156
SRINIVASAPURA TEXTILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2744916 SHANKAR SUBBAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2733 RC402 U17120KA2009PTC051156
SRINIVASAPURA TEXTILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2744938 SHOBHA ANJANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2734 RC402 U17120KA2010PLC056403
SUVARNABHARATHA INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2482902 NARAYANARAO GURUDATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2735 RC402 U17120KA2010PLC056403
SUVARNABHARATHA INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Strike Off 3161931 HITTALAMANE RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2736 RC402 U17120KA2010PLC056403
SUVARNABHARATHA INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Strike Off 3264435 LINGANNA CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2737 RC402 U17120KA2010PLC056403
SUVARNABHARATHA INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Strike Off 3267058

CHANDRASHEKAR 
PUSHPALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2738 RC402 U17120KA2010PLC056403
SUVARNABHARATHA INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Strike Off 3349115 PURUSHOTTAM HEMARATHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2739 RC402 U17120KA2010PTC053794
GM TEXTILES & APPAREL INFRA 
PARK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1302907 KSHITIJA MRUTHYUNJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2740 RC402 U17120KA2010PTC053794
GM TEXTILES & APPAREL INFRA 
PARK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 130843 TUMKUR GURAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2741 RC402 U17120KA2010PTC053794
GM TEXTILES & APPAREL INFRA 
PARK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 130967 GAYATHRI MRUTHYUNJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2742 RC402 U17120KA2010PTC055612 DG CLOTHING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3022819 GURU MYSORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2743 RC402 U17120KA2010PTC055612 DG CLOTHING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3022825 NAGASHREEHARI VATTIKUTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2744 RC402 U17120KA2010PTC055697
WHITE STONE GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3222152 ABDUL PODIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2745 RC402 U17120KA2010PTC055697
WHITE STONE GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3222222 BOLAR SHARIEF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2746 RC402 U17120KA2010PTC056245 LYDIA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3303872 ROHAN RODRIGUES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2747 RC402 U17120KA2010PTC056245 LYDIA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3307413 STANISLAUS RODRIGUES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2748 RC402 U17120KA2010PTC056245 LYDIA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3312711 ROY DSILVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2749 RC402 U17120KA2011PTC056785
SWAYAM KRUSHI GARMENTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1910958 VEERENDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2750 RC402 U17120KA2011PTC056785
SWAYAM KRUSHI GARMENTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2327297 MURALI MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2751 RC402 U17120KA2011PTC056803 PEOPLE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2752 RC402 U17120KA2011PTC056803 PEOPLE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3328332 VIJAY GANGADHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2753 RC402 U17120KA2011PTC057261
T. N. TEXTILE TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1683608 RAHAMATH BEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2754 RC402 U17120KA2011PTC057261
T. N. TEXTILE TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 976982 AMEER ALAM PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2755 RC402 U17120KA2011PTC060218
CANGNAN MEICHENG TEXTILE 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3589452 KRISHNAMURTHY NALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2756 RC402 U17120KA2011PTC060218
CANGNAN MEICHENG TEXTILE 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3593955

PADMANABHAN 
RAJENDRABABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2757 RC402 U17120KA2011PTC060218
CANGNAN MEICHENG TEXTILE 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6453779 XUE JIQIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2758 RC402 U17120KA2011PTC060218
CANGNAN MEICHENG TEXTILE 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6453788 XUE JIYUE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2759 RC402 U17120KA2012PTC064399 DHAIRYA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5208055 MANISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2760 RC402 U17120KA2012PTC064399 DHAIRYA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5208057 VINTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2761 RC402 U17120KA2012PTC064793 ALEXA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5245567 KUNNATH ANEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2762 RC402 U17120KA2012PTC064793 ALEXA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5314507 ESHWARARAO ASHA BAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2763 RC402 U17120KA2012PTC065152 AMRAW UNITED PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5317711 RAMANAN KAMALANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2764 RC402 U17120KA2012PTC065152 AMRAW UNITED PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6393724 METHUKU AGAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2765 RC402 U17121KA1997PTC022639
OM SWASTIK TEXTILESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1867541 CHANDU JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2766 RC402 U17121KA1997PTC022639
OM SWASTIK TEXTILESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1867568 RAMESH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2767 RC402 U17121KA2006PTC040098
SAFEWAY FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 280779 THERUVATH ABDULLAH USMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2768 RC402 U17121KA2006PTC040098
SAFEWAY FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6829716 BASKARAN KARTHIGEYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2769 RC402 U17121KA2008PTC047895
RUKMINI APPAREL PARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2289660 SWATHI GUJJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2770 RC402 U17121KA2008PTC047895
RUKMINI APPAREL PARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2289963 VISHWAS DAWALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2771 RC402 U17121KA2008PTC047895
RUKMINI APPAREL PARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2896242 SHANMUGAM JYOTHILAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2772 RC402 U17121KA2008PTC047895
RUKMINI APPAREL PARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2898311 THANGARAJ PETHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2773 RC402 U17121KA2011PTC057765
SHIV SHAKTHI FABNETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3179377 BASANT JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2774 RC402 U17121KA2011PTC057765
SHIV SHAKTHI FABNETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3179399 RANJU JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2775 RC402 U17121KA2011PTC058912 AMAZING BLUES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3520394 BANGALORE ARJUN SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2776 RC402 U17121KA2011PTC058912 AMAZING BLUES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3525926 ARVIND KUMAR KUPPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2777 RC402 U17121KA2011PTC058912 AMAZING BLUES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3613027
NARENDRANATH GUDDA 
THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2778 RC402 U17121KA2011PTC058912 AMAZING BLUES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5186071
CHANDU KRISHNAPPA GOWDA 
SRIRAMANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2779 RC402 U17121KA2011PTC060761 L. H. GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3601811 DHANASHEKAR GOVINDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2780 RC402 U17121KA2011PTC060761 L. H. GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3601814 MANJUNATHA HEMAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2781 RC402 U17121KA2012PTC063034
DIVYA CLOTHING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5193853 ANJAN MOHANTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2782 RC402 U17121KA2012PTC063034
DIVYA CLOTHING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5195766 LAYATMIKA KHATUA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2783 RC402 U17121KA2012PTC063659
LA-DI-DA APPARELS AND 
ACCESSORIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5229716 SHASHANK AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2784 RC402 U17121KA2012PTC063659
LA-DI-DA APPARELS AND 
ACCESSORIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5229723 VIBHUTI PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2785 RC402 U17121KA2012PTC063747
AUGUST FASHION AND LIFESTYLE 
STOREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5217422 SHOBANA NANDAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2786 RC402 U17121KA2012PTC063747
AUGUST FASHION AND LIFESTYLE 
STOREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5218121 RENUKA EASWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2787 RC402 U17122KA1995PTC018132
GOWRIGOPAL TEXTILE PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3341211

ANANTHA NARAYANA 
PATTIKONDA MANIKYA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2788 RC402 U17122KA1995PTC018132
GOWRIGOPAL TEXTILE PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3347088 UMA NARENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2789 RC402 U17122KA1995PTC018132
GOWRIGOPAL TEXTILE PROCESSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3357427 KAVITA NAYAK MANEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2790 RC402 U17122KA1998PTC023486 XL CROSS WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2019511 MOHAN HANUMANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2791 RC402 U17122KA1998PTC023486 XL CROSS WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2442955 VENKATASWAMY GAYATHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2792 RC402 U17122KA2010PTC052458
NIBAN GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2883244 NIBU NARAKATHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2793 RC402 U17122KA2010PTC052458
NIBAN GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2883466 BASHEER KANDAK ABDUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2794 RC402 U17122KA2010PTC054276
SARGA ECO-TEXTILE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3076286 SUNIL MANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2795 RC402 U17122KA2010PTC054276
SARGA ECO-TEXTILE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3076348 SUNITHA MANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2796 RC402 U17122KA2010PTC056047
SHRIYA GARMENT EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3296804 JAYARAMAN KUPPUSAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2797 RC402 U17122KA2010PTC056047
SHRIYA GARMENT EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3321820 RAMESH NARAYANARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2798 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC056645
NIPPANI WARPING & SIZING UNIT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3278230 DHANRAJ DALYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2799 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC056645
NIPPANI WARPING & SIZING UNIT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3278241 ANAND SADALAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2800 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC056645
NIPPANI WARPING & SIZING UNIT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3278257 BALASAB PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2801 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC056645
NIPPANI WARPING & SIZING UNIT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3278324 RAJENDRA CHOUGULE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2802 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC057533 S. A. K. SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3423431 MOHAMMED RIYAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2803 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC057533 S. A. K. SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3423437 INAYATHULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2804 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC057533 S. A. K. SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3423438 GHOUSE KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2805 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC057533 S. A. K. SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3423439 ALTHAF KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2806 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC058584
GX INB SILKS COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3423437 INAYATHULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2807 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC058584
GX INB SILKS COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3423438 GHOUSE KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2808 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC058584
GX INB SILKS COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3464280 SHAOREN HUANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2809 RC402 U17122KA2011PTC058584
GX INB SILKS COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3464306 HONGMING SHEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2810 RC402 U17124KA2010PTC055284
SUNSMITH TEXTILES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3109940 SMITHA SUBRAMANIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2811 RC402 U17124KA2010PTC055284
SUNSMITH TEXTILES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3111255 SUDHAKAR KUSABANGERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2812 RC402 U17124KA2012PTC062957 SHAKTI TISSUES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3393201 CHANDRASHEKAR KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2813 RC402 U17124KA2012PTC062957 SHAKTI TISSUES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3564112 ROHIT KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2814 RC402 U17126KA2007PTC041793
MANMOHAN APPAREL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2014264 DINESH BHANSALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2815 RC402 U17126KA2007PTC041793
MANMOHAN APPAREL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 220350 RAMESH TULSIYAAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2816 RC402 U17129KA2001PTC029586
LMF HOME TEXTILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3620894 LENA FALK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2817 RC402 U17129KA2001PTC029586
LMF HOME TEXTILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 416361 SANJAY SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2818 RC402 U17129KA2001PTC029586
LMF HOME TEXTILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 82689 VIJAY RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2819 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC044946
NOVO LIFESTYLE GARMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1887494 VELIYAMBRA ASHOKAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2820 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC044946
NOVO LIFESTYLE GARMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1907336 KIRAN NARAYANREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2821 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC044946
NOVO LIFESTYLE GARMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2178544 KRISHNNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2822 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC044946
NOVO LIFESTYLE GARMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2199780 CHANDNI LEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2823 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC046117
DITP TEXTILE & MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 217002

HOSAANGADI GURUDEV 
HARSHAGANGADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2824 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC046117
DITP TEXTILE & MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 542136 PRAKASHA SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2825 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC046986
BRILLIANT TEXTILE MACHINES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2185641 PRASHANTH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2826 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC046986
BRILLIANT TEXTILE MACHINES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2185654 UMESH MATHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2827 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC047276
TRANZCOLORS TEXTILES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2225690

BANGALORE SRINIVASA RAO 
GURUPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2828 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC047276
TRANZCOLORS TEXTILES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2226461 SREENIVASAN NARASIMHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2829 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC047276
TRANZCOLORS TEXTILES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2340952

HEWA WILADDARAGE RANIL 
MAHESH SILVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2830 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC047276
TRANZCOLORS TEXTILES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2340969

BADULLA WADUGE RAVINDRA 
WICKRAMANAYAKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2831 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC047276
TRANZCOLORS TEXTILES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2537266

MOHAMED SHEHAN ABDUL 
SHAMEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2832 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC048393
SAI SARANU TEXTILESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2343885 MANJUVANI PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2833 RC402 U17200KA2008PTC048393
SAI SARANU TEXTILESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2741601 AMAREGOWDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2834 RC402 U17200KA2009PTC049659
ASTAVINAYAK APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2592616 RAGHUNATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2835 RC402 U17200KA2009PTC049659
ASTAVINAYAK APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2611501 POORNIMA MARIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2836 RC402 U17200KA2009PTC050552
MOONLIGHT FABRICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2705747 MURALI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2837 RC402 U17200KA2009PTC050552
MOONLIGHT FABRICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2712873 GUR BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2838 RC402 U17200KA2010PTC052788
ACCORD GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2948114 ZUBER AHAMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2839 RC402 U17200KA2010PTC052788
ACCORD GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2948213 SAMEER AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2840 RC402 U17200KA2010PTC055072
NIKHILESHWARI DESIGNS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2675490 DAMA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2841 RC402 U17200KA2010PTC055072
NIKHILESHWARI DESIGNS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 606928 ANJANEYALU RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2842 RC402 U17200KA2011PTC059010 DITP TEXWEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 217002
HOSAANGADI GURUDEV 
HARSHAGANGADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2843 RC402 U17200KA2011PTC059010 DITP TEXWEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5226785 GAYATRI SAMAPANNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2844 RC402 U17200KA2011PTC059010 DITP TEXWEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 542136 PRAKASHA SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2845 RC402 U17210KA2009PTC050286
FRESHTEX SOUTH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1154122 FRANZ ALT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2846 RC402 U17210KA2009PTC050286
FRESHTEX SOUTH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2250153 BALABASKARA GAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2847 RC402 U17210KA2009PTC050286
FRESHTEX SOUTH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2859534 MOHAN DAS PERIMBIDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2848 RC402 U17211KA2008PTC048609
LMR FURNISHING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2433536 VEKATASWAMY LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2849 RC402 U17211KA2008PTC048609
LMR FURNISHING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2436085 LAKSHMI LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2850 RC402 U17212KA2007PTC044776
ARIATEX GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2008087 RANJIT PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2851 RC402 U17212KA2007PTC044776
ARIATEX GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2168031 NISHIT HARWALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2852 RC402 U17214KA1993PTC014370
KOZYFLEX MATTRESSESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1024250 VENKATA NALLANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2853 RC402 U17214KA1993PTC014370
KOZYFLEX MATTRESSESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1024314 SUHASINI VUTTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2854 RC402 U17214KA2007PTC042104
SHRESTHA AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1055804 SHIVA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2855 RC402 U17214KA2007PTC042104
SHRESTHA AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1055844

HONNUDIKE KRISHNASWAMY 
SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2856 RC402 U17214KA2007PTC042104
SHRESTHA AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1055917 SHRISHYLA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2857 RC402 U17214KA2007PTC042104
SHRESTHA AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1078953

HONNUDIKE KRISHNASWAMY 
SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2858 RC402 U17214KA2007PTC042104
SHRESTHA AGROTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1149126

MOOKANAYAKANAKOTE 
SATYAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2859 RC402 U17219KA2002PTC030054
VEDAMATHA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1634140 SUMAN NARAHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2860 RC402 U17219KA2002PTC030054
VEDAMATHA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1638645 NARAHARI SUTRAVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2861 RC402 U17221KA2009PTC050252
DODDABALAPUR INTEGRATED 
TEXTILE PARKPRIVATE LIMITED Active 192015 YESUDAS THUNDUVILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2862 RC402 U17221KA2009PTC050252
DODDABALAPUR INTEGRATED 
TEXTILE PARKPRIVATE LIMITED Active 195232 NAZIM KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2863 RC402 U17221KA2011PLC056747
BANASHANKARI YARN WARPING 
AND SIZINGLIMITED Strike Off 1819540 MANOJKUMAR RATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2864 RC402 U17221KA2011PLC056747
BANASHANKARI YARN WARPING 
AND SIZINGLIMITED Strike Off 1819676 KAMALESH RATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2865 RC402 U17221KA2011PLC056747
BANASHANKARI YARN WARPING 
AND SIZINGLIMITED Strike Off 3317201 OMPRAKASH HEDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2866 RC402 U17231KA2008PTC047677
NAV ROYAL SLEEP SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2733284 NOORULLA SHARIEFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2867 RC402 U17231KA2008PTC047677
NAV ROYAL SLEEP SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2733300 NAMATHULLA SHARIEFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2868 RC402 U17232KA1998PTC023957
ANAND COMFORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2317626

HALEPALYA ASWATHA 
NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2869 RC402 U17232KA1998PTC023957
ANAND COMFORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7222044 BAIRY PADMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2870 RC402 U17290KA1986PTC007611
FASHION ARTS & NEEDLE CRAFT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1047753 TUMKUR HEMALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2871 RC402 U17290KA1986PTC007611
FASHION ARTS & NEEDLE CRAFT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 183307

BANGALORE 
CHANDRASHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2872 RC402 U17290KA1986PTC007611
FASHION ARTS & NEEDLE CRAFT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 183403 BANGALORE KIRAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2873 RC402 U17290KA2008PTC046038
YASHAS TEX (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2082799 SATHEESAN ALINKIZHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2874 RC402 U17290KA2008PTC046038
YASHAS TEX (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2082841 SARJAPUR SATHEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2875 RC402 U17290KA2008PTC047010
PRAGATI APPARELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2226294 RAMAKRISHNA NALLARIYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2876 RC402 U17290KA2008PTC047010
PRAGATI APPARELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2238789 POORNIMA RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2877 RC402 U17290KA2011PTC056884
PADMASHREERAVINDRABABU 
TEXTILES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1855550 MOLLANGIE RAVINDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2878 RC402 U17290KA2011PTC056884
PADMASHREERAVINDRABABU 
TEXTILES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 870619 MULLANGIE NANDISH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2879 RC402 U17291KA2005PTC037971
KSHATRIYA EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1302655 LOKESH GUNTUMADUGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2880 RC402 U17291KA2005PTC037971
KSHATRIYA EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1302665 JAYACHANDRA KEERTHIPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2881 RC402 U17291KA2005PTC037971
KSHATRIYA EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1861218 PADMAJA KEERTIPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2882 RC402 U17291KA2006PTC041150
SOURCE APPAREL (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1582802 ALAM SHERANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2883 RC402 U17291KA2006PTC041150
SOURCE APPAREL (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 395374 SUDHIR SATYANARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2884 RC402 U17291KA2009PTC050509 ZAIN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2703887 IMRAN KHAN AKBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2885 RC402 U17291KA2009PTC050509 ZAIN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2703891 SHAIK ABDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2886 RC402 U17291KA2009PTC050509 ZAIN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2703896 NAWAZ KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2887 RC402 U17291KA2009PTC050509 ZAIN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2703900 HIDAYATHULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2888 RC402 U17291KA2010PTC052324
MAHASRAMAN TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2852619 MANISH CHHAJER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2889 RC402 U17291KA2010PTC052324
MAHASRAMAN TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2898438 CHETAN CHHAJER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2890 RC402 U17291KA2010PTC055445
AGRI NATURE PLUS SILKS AND 
TEXTILESINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDD Strike Off 2643079

SRINIVASAPPA 
CHANDRASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2891 RC402 U17291KA2010PTC055445
AGRI NATURE PLUS SILKS AND 
TEXTILESINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDD Strike Off 3516210 BHAGYA CHENNAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2892 RC402 U17291KA2012PTC062135
GOKULS CLOTHING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5142634 RAJU KOTEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2893 RC402 U17291KA2012PTC062135
GOKULS CLOTHING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5142640 RAJU KOTE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2894 RC402 U17296KA2011PTC058480
DG LUXURY LIFESTYLEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1417121 DEEPIKA GOVINDARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2895 RC402 U17296KA2011PTC058480
DG LUXURY LIFESTYLEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3472591 VIDHYA HARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2896 RC402 U17299KA1996PTC020600
ROYAL EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 102843 RAJKUMAR SEKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2897 RC402 U17299KA2006PTC040338
TEAMWORK APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2377284 NARAYANAN SOUNDARARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2898 RC402 U17299KA2006PTC040338
TEAMWORK APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 610581 RAVI KARTHIKEYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2899 RC402 U17299KA2006PTC040338
TEAMWORK APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 610657 MEKALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2900 RC402 U17300KA1996PTC020435
SIMPLY CLASS FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1645561 SAI KARUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2901 RC402 U17300KA1996PTC020435
SIMPLY CLASS FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1645602 KARUTURI ANITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2902 RC402 U17300KA1996PTC020435
SIMPLY CLASS FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1670727 TUMU ANIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2903 RC402 U17300KA1996PTC020435
SIMPLY CLASS FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2495523 NAGESH NADELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2904 RC402 U17300KA1996PTC020435
SIMPLY CLASS FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2496273 RAJESH NADELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2905 RC402 U17300KA1996PTC020435
SIMPLY CLASS FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5251245 SHANTI KAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2906 RC402 U17302KA1994PTC015273 SAMARA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1202350 PANKAJ RANKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2907 RC402 U17302KA1994PTC015273 SAMARA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 870678 PRAVEEN RANKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2908 RC402 U17309KA1989PTC010602
BASAVESWARA SERICULTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2324726 JAISHANKAR ANOOP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2909 RC402 U17309KA1989PTC010602
BASAVESWARA SERICULTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2534813 RUDRAPPA GEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2910 RC402 U17309KA2003PTC032269
THIRUMALA EMBROIDERIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1730379 KAIKOLAR SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2911 RC402 U17309KA2003PTC032269
THIRUMALA EMBROIDERIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2089762 JAYAVEL MUDALIAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2912 RC402 U17309KA2003PTC032269
THIRUMALA EMBROIDERIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2447562 SELVARAJ MUDALIAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2913 RC402 U18100KA2007PTC044201
ANNAMALAI APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1784202 ANGAPPAN SHARADA LATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2914 RC402 U18100KA2007PTC044201
ANNAMALAI APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2436107 SRINIVASAN RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2915 RC402 U18101KA1979PLC003565 VISHNU TEXTILES LIMITED Active 2964376 GIRISH RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2916 RC402 U18101KA1979PLC003565 VISHNU TEXTILES LIMITED Active 3202660 RAMASAMY CHETTIAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2917 RC402 U18101KA1979PLC003565 VISHNU TEXTILES LIMITED Active 3202689 PADMAVATHY RAMASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2918 RC402 U18101KA1990PTC010726 H.G.S.APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2407951 GURBUX HINGORANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2919 RC402 U18101KA1990PTC010726 H.G.S.APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 791544 PRADEEP HINGORANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2920 RC402 U18101KA1990PTC010947
AZAD ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1084305 MOHAMED TAJ PEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2921 RC402 U18101KA1990PTC010947
AZAD ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1084538 ABID HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2922 RC402 U18101KA1990PTC010947
AZAD ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1904490 ZAINULLABDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2923 RC402 U18101KA1990PTC010947
AZAD ROLLER FLOUR MILLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 687771 GADIYA MANIKCHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2924 RC402 U18101KA1994PTC016239
BEE N BEE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 755497 PREMILLA BAID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2925 RC402 U18101KA1994PTC016239
BEE N BEE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 755573 JAGAT BAID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2926 RC402 U18101KA1995PLC017605 SILTEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Active 294543 SUSHIL CHURIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2927 RC402 U18101KA1995PLC017605 SILTEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Active 294656 SANDEEP CHURIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2928 RC402 U18101KA1995PLC017605 SILTEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Active 294713 SAKET CHURIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2929 RC402 U18101KA1995PTC018065
SHIBANI KNITTING (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 609272 RAMESH KESHAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2930 RC402 U18101KA1995PTC018065
SHIBANI KNITTING (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 623630

CHANGARATHU RAMAN 
MOHANANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2931 RC402 U18101KA1995PTC018080
AWESOME CLOTHING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1525210 POONAM LKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2932 RC402 U18101KA1995PTC018080
AWESOME CLOTHING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2219829 PAWAN LAKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2933 RC402 U18101KA1995PTC018157
INDEXCO TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1901857 KARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2934 RC402 U18101KA1995PTC018157
INDEXCO TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1909948 MOHANTY BAKHSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2935 RC402 U18101KA1995PTC018157
INDEXCO TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1910174 KETAN BAKHSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2936 RC402 U18101KA1996PTC020274
MEGHA GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1717491

GURUMURTHY VASUDEVA 
SASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2937 RC402 U18101KA1996PTC020274
MEGHA GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2160130

PRASANNAKUMAR 
CHIKKAMENAHALLI 
RAMASWAMYIYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2938 RC402 U18101KA1996PTC020274
MEGHA GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2160151 RADHA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2939 RC402 U18101KA1996PTC020778 UNO EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1693017 RAVINDRA SOMAIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2940 RC402 U18101KA1996PTC021037
LOTUS CLOTHINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1028361 SYED TANZIL AGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2941 RC402 U18101KA1996PTC021037
LOTUS CLOTHINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1630854 SYED TANZEEM AGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2942 RC402 U18101KA1996PTC021037
LOTUS CLOTHINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1834431 SYED MATEEN AGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2943 RC402 U18101KA1996PTC021037
LOTUS CLOTHINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2574968 UMMER FAROOQ MAVED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2944 RC402 U18101KA1996PTC021243 JADE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 123184 KESHAV BHUPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2945 RC402 U18101KA1996PTC021243 JADE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1824618 RUPALI WADHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2946 RC402 U18101KA1999PTC025278
INTEGRATED TEXTILE 
CONNECTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3164905 RITU RAKHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2947 RC402 U18101KA1999PTC025278
INTEGRATED TEXTILE 
CONNECTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Active 735339 SANJEEV RAKHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2948 RC402 U18101KA1999PTC025768 MGK EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 253579 KRISHNAN GIREESA IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2949 RC402 U18101KA1999PTC025768 MGK EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 253695 MEENAKSHY KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2950 RC402 U18101KA1999PTC025768 MGK EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 253763 GIRISH KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2951 RC402 U18101KA1999PTC025768 MGK EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 479489 GAURI SHANKAR KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2952 RC402 U18101KA2000PTC026238 TAJ FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1659170 SURTHI ABDUL HAFEEZ SURTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2953 RC402 U18101KA2000PTC026238 TAJ FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2758296 MUMTAZ BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2954 RC402 U18101KA2002PTC030151
L G DESIGN APPARELSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2738763 PRABHAKARA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2955 RC402 U18101KA2002PTC030151
L G DESIGN APPARELSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6722251 REKHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2956 RC402 U18101KA2002PTC030590
FUTURE EXIM (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1185629 SRIRAM SUDHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2957 RC402 U18101KA2002PTC030590
FUTURE EXIM (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1611042 NAVEEN BHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2958 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC031871
A AND S HANDLOOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 118017 SANJIV SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2959 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC031871
A AND S HANDLOOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1368957 ARCHANA SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2960 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC031871
A AND S HANDLOOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 909975 VYOM MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2961 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032268
UNIQUE APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 465661 NARENDRA HIMATSINGKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2962 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032268
UNIQUE APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 465748 RAJIV KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2963 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032268
UNIQUE APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 465802 SAURAV HIMATSINGKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2964 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032268
UNIQUE APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 468415 MUNISH KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2965 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032618 MYBRA LINGERIE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1033343 SAYILAN RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2966 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032618 MYBRA LINGERIE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2114256 LALU RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2967 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032618 MYBRA LINGERIE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 481895 MILAN RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2968 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032618 MYBRA LINGERIE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 481972 RADHAKRISHNAN ARUKANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2969 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032727 JOLE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2496959 GAUTAM FUTERMAL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
2970 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032727 JOLE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2498085 ASHA GAUTAM JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2971 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032968
A.Y.GARMENTS INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1194936 PREMNATH VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2972 RC402 U18101KA2003PTC032968
A.Y.GARMENTS INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1829831 KOPPARAM GOVINDRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2973 RC402 U18101KA2004PTC033432
DEEPAK APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1690802 KUMARI SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2974 RC402 U18101KA2004PTC033432
DEEPAK APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1929794 KOTRAPPA KOTRABASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2975 RC402 U18101KA2004PTC034015
ASHITHA DHARMASHREEEXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2679172 ASHITHA SANJUKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2976 RC402 U18101KA2004PTC034015
ASHITHA DHARMASHREEEXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3073666 ESTHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2977 RC402 U18101KA2004PTC034105

SOUTH END APPAREL 
MERCHANDISE SOURCINGINDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITEDD Strike Off 2431688 RAJAT NAYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2978 RC402 U18101KA2004PTC034105

SOUTH END APPAREL 
MERCHANDISE SOURCINGINDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITEDD Strike Off 2431720 SUPRIYA VENKAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2979 RC402 U18101KA2004PTC034153
DAVID AND JONATHAN 
ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3250176 DONG HO PARK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2980 RC402 U18101KA2004PTC034153
DAVID AND JONATHAN 
ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 885056 STEPHEN SUNDERRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2981 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC035629
DHANLAXMI MODERN WEAVINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2478096 GURUNATH HONDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2982 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC035629
DHANLAXMI MODERN WEAVINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2478131 RAVINDR PACHAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2983 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC035629
DHANLAXMI MODERN WEAVINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 555013 SUBHASH SURAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2984 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC035629
DHANLAXMI MODERN WEAVINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 555045 PRAKASH PACHAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2985 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC035695
PROTONE CLOTHING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1494244 DILIPKUMAR GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2986 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC035695
PROTONE CLOTHING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1523848 VIKRAM GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2987 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC035695
PROTONE CLOTHING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1811937 SURESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2988 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC035695
PROTONE CLOTHING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 763481 VINODKUMAR GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2989 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC035758 ZUMAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2701126 HANEEF AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2990 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC035758 ZUMAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2715754
HARIDAS ADHIARATHE 
GOVINDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2991 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC035758 ZUMAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5124309 SUNOJ PUTTAMKALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2992 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC036442 NATURAL STREET PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2353580 MUKESH HALARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2993 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC036442 NATURAL STREET PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3630712 THANDAND KRISHNADAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2994 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC036890
BANGALORE DESIGNWEAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1789380 SRINIVASAN RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2995 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC036890
BANGALORE DESIGNWEAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 703439 SATBINDER LAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2996 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC037165
NARAYAN APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2228459 DEVATHA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2997 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC037165
NARAYAN APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3324256 ARJUN DEVATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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2998 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC037165
NARAYAN APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3550078 SHALINI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

2999 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC037165
NARAYAN APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3550171 DEVATHA SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3000 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC037688 A.M. FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1040941 ANANDA ANJANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3001 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC037688 A.M. FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6624936 SUBBANNA KARTHIK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3002 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC037939
JAGUAR SILK MILLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2942348 CHAND PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3003 RC402 U18101KA2005PTC037939
JAGUAR SILK MILLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6612358 RAMPRASAD SALGAOKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3004 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC038177 V5 FASHIONS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2203476 ANJANAPPA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3005 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC038177 V5 FASHIONS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2982191 ANJANAPPA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3006 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC038547
ESARVEE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1095893

VARGHESE MECKAMKUNNEL 
THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3007 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC038547
ESARVEE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 927902 MINU THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3008 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC038547
ESARVEE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 927956 RAJAPPAN PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3009 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC039209 LINUS APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3482617 BALAIAH GURUMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3010 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC039209 LINUS APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 804642 ARIFA ANJUM ARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3011 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC039579
SUPRA APPARELS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2000771

CHIKKABALAPURA SAMEERA 
SIMHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3012 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC039579
SUPRA APPARELS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6929068 VINAY SIMHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3013 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC040124
DENIZENS APPAREL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1905857 RAJA SHEKAR CHALLAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3014 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC040124
DENIZENS APPAREL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 388350 RAMA METTUPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3015 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC040395 REAL ZIPPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3448294 RAJENDER GOEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3016 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC040395 REAL ZIPPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7184078 VENKATESH CHANDRAKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3017 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC040889
PENTA CREATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 902874 KANTARAJ TAVANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3018 RC402 U18101KA2006PTC040889
PENTA CREATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 906734 NAGENDRA DHARMOJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3019 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC041481
GARMENT VALLEY (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1069333

KUMARASWAMY NARENDRA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3020 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC041481
GARMENT VALLEY (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2134650 RAMAMURTHY SARASWATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3021 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC041481
GARMENT VALLEY (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 939171

PRAMMADESAM 
SOMASUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3022 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC041481
GARMENT VALLEY (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 969368 AMMASAI KUMARASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3023 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC041979
ADORE APPARELS BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1153879 NENUMAL MURJANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3024 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC041979
ADORE APPARELS BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2092141 CHARITRA MURJANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3025 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC041979
ADORE APPARELS BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3170622 ROSHINI MURJANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3026 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC042209
LEICESTER GARMENT INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED. Active 1286745 LABHU SUKA KESHWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3027 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC042209
LEICESTER GARMENT INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED. Active 1291843 MOINUDDIN SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3028 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC042254
DEEPTI APPARELS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1017319 GNANESHWAR SHUBHAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3029 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC042254
DEEPTI APPARELS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2754617 GANESHA GOVINDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3030 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC042254
DEEPTI APPARELS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2905361 SHAKUNTHALA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3031 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC042254
DEEPTI APPARELS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3457995 VISHWAS GNANESHWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3032 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC042582 CHARMS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1823362 BHUVANESH NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3033 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC042582 CHARMS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1823428 JYOTHI JERMALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3034 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC043327
XSIS PROMOTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1239609 MONICA LALIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3035 RC402 U18101KA2007PTC043327
XSIS PROMOTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1630720 ZAHIR LALIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3036 RC402 U18101KA2008PLC048241
DB UPMOST STANDARDIZED 
ATTIRES LIMITED Strike Off 2279566 JACOB PADIKKALA ANTHAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3037 RC402 U18101KA2008PLC048241
DB UPMOST STANDARDIZED 
ATTIRES LIMITED Strike Off 2279624

SUBHADRA KANDURUTHY 
VENUJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3038 RC402 U18101KA2008PLC048241
DB UPMOST STANDARDIZED 
ATTIRES LIMITED Strike Off 2279744

VENUJI KANDURUTHY 
KUMARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3039 RC402 U18101KA2008PTC046294
SEVEN HILLS GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2090218

SREYAMSU KUMAR 
DHASHARATHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3040 RC402 U18101KA2008PTC046294
SEVEN HILLS GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2095918 ARCHANA SREEYAMSU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3041 RC402 U18101KA2008PTC047098
VEON RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2120448 KALBURGI RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3042 RC402 U18101KA2008PTC047098
VEON RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2120454 HANUMANTHSA NANJUNDASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3043 RC402 U18101KA2008PTC047162 VENUS ATTIRE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2120448 KALBURGI RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3044 RC402 U18101KA2008PTC047162 VENUS ATTIRE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2615498 DHONDALE KESHAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3045 RC402 U18101KA2009PTC048791
ARIHANT ACCESSORIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2470562 RAJESH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3046 RC402 U18101KA2009PTC048791
ARIHANT ACCESSORIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2470592 VINAY BUCHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3047 RC402 U18101KA2009PTC050070 VILINA CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2614040 REVATI SANGAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3048 RC402 U18101KA2009PTC050070 VILINA CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2637712 USHA RAJAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3049 RC402 U18101KA2009PTC050070 VILINA CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2653985 KALLAPPA BHARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3050 RC402 U18101KA2009PTC050966
WHIMSIA CUSTOM WORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2731232 PRAKASH CHANDRA VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3051 RC402 U18101KA2009PTC050966
WHIMSIA CUSTOM WORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2731251 KUNAL VARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3052 RC402 U18101KA2010PTC052065
SRI BALAJI ATTIRES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1841906 SUNIL KUMAR SARAOGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3053 RC402 U18101KA2010PTC052065
SRI BALAJI ATTIRES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1873410 SHRUTI SARAOGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3054 RC402 U18101KA2010PTC052065
SRI BALAJI ATTIRES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2772354 BOBBY RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3055 RC402 U18101KA2010PTC052065
SRI BALAJI ATTIRES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3197228 RAJENDRA HARLALKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 113



3056 RC402 U18101KA2010PTC055066
SUNBROS FASHIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3089294 ANIL SUNADHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3057 RC402 U18101KA2010PTC055066
SUNBROS FASHIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3089328 RAJASHEKHAR SUNADOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3058 RC402 U18101KA2010PTC055066
SUNBROS FASHIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3089342 VAISHALI SUNADOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3059 RC402 U18101KA2010PTC055066
SUNBROS FASHIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3089354 SUREKHA SUNADHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3060 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC057015
HIBIISCUS APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3342339 VANI DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3061 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC057015
HIBIISCUS APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3366204 SHANTHI DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3062 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC057507
SERAPHIC FASHION VENTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3341969 BABITA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3063 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC057507
SERAPHIC FASHION VENTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3460217 STUTI BHARDWAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3064 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC057507
SERAPHIC FASHION VENTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3609543 PREET ARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3065 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC057857
BILTEEK FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3424932 TUGBA AKBATUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3066 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC057857
BILTEEK FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3515338 SELMAN BILAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3067 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC058729 V3 TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2424858 HINDUPURAM SIREESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3068 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC058729 V3 TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2424867 VIRUPAPUR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3069 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC058729 V3 TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2666865
VIRUPAPURAM 
MADHUSUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3070 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC059587
HARSHITA GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2587106 DHANSAY KASARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3071 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC059587
HARSHITA GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2587131 SAROJANI KASARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3072 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC059936
BLACK PEPPER DESIGNPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3571007 RAKESH PUTTACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3073 RC402 U18101KA2011PTC059936
BLACK PEPPER DESIGNPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5290168 RUDRACHARI PUTTACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3074 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC062433
QS SOURCING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3635244 CHARLES EXON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3075 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC062433
QS SOURCING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5349664 TIMOTHY TAYLOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3076 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC062433
QS SOURCING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6390406 RICHARD SHIELDS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3077 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC064777 TAMCRAFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3034916 SURESH ADWAINE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3078 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC064777 TAMCRAFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5308245 SURESH INDIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3079 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC065023 APK DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2738763 PRABHAKARA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3080 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC065023 APK DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3018957 ASHISH ARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3081 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC065035 SJPK APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3328712 PRATEEK BAJORIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3082 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC065035 SJPK APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6702204 SUBHASH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3083 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC065035 SJPK APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6734423 ABHIJEET MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3084 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC065630
ELMO ROGER CLOTHINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5311958 ASHOK SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3085 RC402 U18101KA2012PTC065630
ELMO ROGER CLOTHINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5311970 SMITA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3086 RC402 U18102KA2006PTC038611
ORNATE APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 510030 MALINI KRISHNAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3087 RC402 U18102KA2006PTC038611
ORNATE APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 514383 URAMPATH SHANKARDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3088 RC402 U18102KA2008PTC048398
ARUGAM BAY BEACHWEAR 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1620415 AJAI SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3089 RC402 U18102KA2008PTC048398
ARUGAM BAY BEACHWEAR 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 723754 PRASAD BIDAPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3090 RC402 U18104KA2009PTC049914
IMD APPAREL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2590796 VISHNU RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3091 RC402 U18104KA2009PTC049914
IMD APPAREL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2590868 SHANNTHINI RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3092 RC402 U18104KA2009PTC049914
IMD APPAREL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2590971

VAIDHIYANATHAN 
RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3093 RC402 U18105KA2006PTC041251
FERROR DESIGNS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 133765 BINNY KURIAKOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3094 RC402 U18105KA2006PTC041251
FERROR DESIGNS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 820669 MARIAN BINNY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3095 RC402 U18105KA2006PTC041251
FERROR DESIGNS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 966112

PRADEEP KUMAR 
PADMANABHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3096 RC402 U18109KA1990PTC011381
AWESOME APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1422064 SANATH SANTHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3097 RC402 U18109KA1990PTC011381
AWESOME APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1525236 MOHAN LAKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3098 RC402 U18109KA1995PTC018580
SKYHIGH FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1841906 SUNIL KUMAR SARAOGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3099 RC402 U18109KA1995PTC018580
SKYHIGH FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1873410 SHRUTI SARAOGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3100 RC402 U18109KA1996PTC020317
BEACON GARMENTS TECKNICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1220208 VADLAMUDI YOGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3101 RC402 U18109KA2006PTC041145
KARNATAKA APPARELS EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2127783

SHANTHAKUMARI 
CHIKKANAGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3102 RC402 U18109KA2006PTC041145
KARNATAKA APPARELS EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2127806 SHANKAR NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3103 RC402 U18109KA2006PTC041145
KARNATAKA APPARELS EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2127980

JAYALAKSHMAMMA 
RANGANARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3104 RC402 U18109KA2007PTC041563
SWASTIK CLOTHING AND APPARELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 699644 DHARMEN MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3105 RC402 U18109KA2007PTC041563
SWASTIK CLOTHING AND APPARELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 699738 DHARMIL SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3106 RC402 U18109KA2007PTC041563
SWASTIK CLOTHING AND APPARELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 699791 PURVI JASANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3107 RC402 U18109KA2007PTC041899
COTTON CRAFT APPAREL INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1938008 SABU OMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3108 RC402 U18109KA2007PTC041899
COTTON CRAFT APPAREL INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1961974 SOMA SHEKARA NANJUNDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3109 RC402 U18109KA2008PTC045711
ABINAV FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1097530 REKHA LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3110 RC402 U18109KA2008PTC045711
ABINAV FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1326748 SHAIKMOHAMED HAMSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3111 RC402 U18109KA2008PTC045711
ABINAV FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2081083 ELANGKATHIR DHARMARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3112 RC402 U18109KA2008PTC045711
ABINAV FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 381891 SURESH RETHINAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3113 RC402 U18109KA2008PTC045777
MANUSHRI FASHIONS AND 
NOVELTIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2036374 SUMAN MANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3114 RC402 U18109KA2008PTC045777
MANUSHRI FASHIONS AND 
NOVELTIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2067529 CHIDAMBER BHAT SESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3115 RC402 U18109KA2008PTC047473 CREST Y APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2226035 VENKATESH SATHYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3116 RC402 U18109KA2008PTC047473 CREST Y APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2228459 DEVATHA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3117 RC402 U18109KA2008PTC047473 CREST Y APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2228538 MYSORE PRAVEEN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3118 RC402 U18109KA2008PTC047473 CREST Y APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 621399 AATISH DANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3119 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC049184 TOUCH APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2512441 VIOLET VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3120 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC049184 TOUCH APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2512466 AMARNATH PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3121 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC050165
ABSOLUTE APPAREL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2615450 DEVANG KAPADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3122 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC050165
ABSOLUTE APPAREL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2618365 MANISHA KAPADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3123 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC051537
UNIQUE KNITFAB (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2767575 RAFEEQUE PAKANHIYL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3124 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC051537
UNIQUE KNITFAB (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2819450 KHALID SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3125 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC051537
UNIQUE KNITFAB (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2829358 NASRUDDIN NAYAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3126 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC051537
UNIQUE KNITFAB (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2859973 RAMEEZ KINATTUMKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3127 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC051537
UNIQUE KNITFAB (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2859986 KUNIYORATH HISHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3128 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC051537
UNIQUE KNITFAB (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2872865 ONDATH KUNHAMMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3129 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC051983
HARSHITA APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2772354 BOBBY RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3130 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC051983
HARSHITA APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3197228 RAJENDRA HARLALKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3131 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC051986 NIKITA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2772354 BOBBY RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3132 RC402 U18109KA2009PTC051986 NIKITA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3197228 RAJENDRA HARLALKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3133 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC052809
DASHA ORGANICS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2936439 SHACHINA CHIDANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3134 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC052809
DASHA ORGANICS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2937258 DIPANJAN SANYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3135 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC053061
CONSTELLATION FASHION BRANDS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2911947 KAUSHAL MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3136 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC053061
CONSTELLATION FASHION BRANDS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2917432 RAJESH KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3137 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC053811
ARIHANTSIDDH GARMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3032149 DOLLY CHANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3138 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC053811
ARIHANTSIDDH GARMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3044914 BOHRA KAILASH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3139 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC054726
AL DARMAI ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2396080 GURUKUMAR CHOUKIMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3140 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC054726
AL DARMAI ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2862559 BANGALORE SRINIVAS REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3141 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC054726
AL DARMAI ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3049157

MASOOD MOHAMMAD 
VILAYATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3142 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC055621
PERUZZI FASHIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1830890 THIMMASANDRA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3143 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC055621
PERUZZI FASHIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2822380 PRABHU SUNEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3144 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC055621
PERUZZI FASHIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3060517 MAURIZIO CRIVELLARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3145 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC055621
PERUZZI FASHIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3060571 FRANCESCA PERUZZI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3146 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC055910 J K DRESSES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2861161 VENKATESH SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3147 RC402 U18109KA2010PTC055910 J K DRESSES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2861188 RAVI SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3148 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC056683
VISHWESHWARAYYA TEXTILE PARK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3020530

RAGHUVIR KUMAR AMBUR 
VEERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3149 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC056683
VISHWESHWARAYYA TEXTILE PARK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3387329 PRAMOD MADAKKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3150 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC057116 VAJRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3404753 RATHNA BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3151 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC057116 VAJRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3404770 PANKAJ NATHAN SEWAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3152 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC057116 VAJRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3415075 VARSHAA RAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3153 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC057294
STEPHEN DRIVER'S APPARELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3411131 STEPHEN PREM ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3154 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC057294
STEPHEN DRIVER'S APPARELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3411183 MARY JENIFA ANTHONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3155 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC057294
STEPHEN DRIVER'S APPARELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3411667 PAUL PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3156 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC057660
IFAMA NATURAL CLOTHING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2111741 SUDHEER KOROTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3157 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC057660
IFAMA NATURAL CLOTHING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3065158 SUJITH KAKKIRIKKAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3158 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC060609
PINK ROSE INTIMATEWEAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2065429 SANTOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3159 RC402 U18109KA2011PTC060609
PINK ROSE INTIMATEWEAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2810000 MADUMATI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3160 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC062263
RVP FASHION & LIFESTYLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5169834 PRASHANT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3161 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC062263
RVP FASHION & LIFESTYLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5169980 KUMAR VIVEKANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3162 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC062263
RVP FASHION & LIFESTYLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5170018 RAJEEV KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3163 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC062587
HILLS CLOTHING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2809400 KUMARASWAMY KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3164 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC062587
HILLS CLOTHING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2809406 NANJAREDDY NAGARAJAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3165 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC063199
VIT RU UNIFORMS ANDFABRICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5212612 TONSE PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3166 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC063199
VIT RU UNIFORMS ANDFABRICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5212615 ANUDEEPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3167 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC064189 J R CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5264361 JAGADISH SIVAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3168 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC064189 J R CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5264368 SHIVAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3169 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC064220 VECHAM TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3640884 ADESH VECHAM KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3170 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC064220 VECHAM TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5274758 RAGHU VISWANATHAMULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3171 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC064220 VECHAM TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5274766 SURENDRAN VEPANJERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3172 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC064623
SRIVARI GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5300608 SHANKER VENKATESAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3173 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC064623
SRIVARI GARMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6861708 SHARADA PILLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3174 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC065368
NISHKA GARMENTS ANDTEXTILES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2589073 AYARALLII PHANIRAJGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3175 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC065368
NISHKA GARMENTS ANDTEXTILES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2624687 PRIYADARSHINI DODDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3176 RC402 U18109KA2012PTC065368
NISHKA GARMENTS ANDTEXTILES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3150023

RAGHAVENDRARAO KRISHNA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3177 RC402 U18202KA2008PTC045475
LOTUS WAREHOUSING AND 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1973453 RAMAREDDY MADHUSUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3178 RC402 U18202KA2008PTC045475
LOTUS WAREHOUSING AND 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3453624 RAMYA SEETHARAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3179 RC402 U18202KA2010PTC052799
SOPAN DESIGN AND CREATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2429508 SUDHA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3180 RC402 U18202KA2010PTC052799
SOPAN DESIGN AND CREATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2429513 MAHADEV MOHAN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3181 RC402 U18202KA2011PTC058126 PHEONIX ATTIRES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3359686 FAREENA WASHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3182 RC402 U18202KA2011PTC058126 PHEONIX ATTIRES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3392874
WASHIM AHAMED THAMBI 
KAJA MOIDHEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3183 RC402 U18204KA2011PTC056595
STUDIO CALANTHA APPAREL 
EXPORT CLUSTERPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3311185 ROOPA PEMMARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3184 RC402 U18204KA2011PTC056595
STUDIO CALANTHA APPAREL 
EXPORT CLUSTERPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3311196

INDIRA 
CHANDRASHEKARACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3185 RC402 U18209KA2008PTC048196
POTISSIMUS FASHIONSAND DECORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3100550

VIJEYAKUMAR 
KANAGARETNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3186 RC402 U18209KA2008PTC048196
POTISSIMUS FASHIONSAND DECORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3244972 SYAMALAKUMARAN NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3187 RC402 U19110KA2009PTC050462 JANUS LEATHER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 267932 ARFIN AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3188 RC402 U19110KA2009PTC050462 JANUS LEATHER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7033437 BINISH ZAFAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3189 RC402 U19110KA2011PTC059102 AAR AAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3462784 MUNAIAH RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3190 RC402 U19110KA2011PTC059102 AAR AAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 723338 DOMMARAJU RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3191 RC402 U19113KA2008PTC047326
EXCLUSIVE LUXURY GROUP (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2129270 MANISH PODDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3192 RC402 U19113KA2008PTC047326
EXCLUSIVE LUXURY GROUP (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 228128 UCHIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3193 RC402 U19115KA2012PTC063677
SADDLES AUTOMOTIVE SEATINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3534076 AJIT ANANTHRAJ PADIVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3194 RC402 U19115KA2012PTC063677
SADDLES AUTOMOTIVE SEATINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5203729 CHITRA PADIVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3195 RC402 U19116KA2011PTC056828
LUXPEL ITALIA LEATHER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3357165 KIRAN PADIWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3196 RC402 U19116KA2011PTC056828
LUXPEL ITALIA LEATHER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3357238 GIUSEPPE LUCENTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3197 RC402 U19116KA2011PTC060804 PANDORA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3072115 JOEL MARCEL REBELLO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3198 RC402 U19116KA2011PTC060804 PANDORA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3528824 MEHDI AMINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3199 RC402 U19116KA2011PTC061252
AHALLI LEATHER ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3555945 ANU JOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3200 RC402 U19116KA2011PTC061252
AHALLI LEATHER ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3555991 GEORGE CARTHEDETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3201 RC402 U19120KA2008PTC045365
S & S LEATHERS BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1922053 MUNDLUR SOWMYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3202 RC402 U19120KA2008PTC045365
S & S LEATHERS BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1922147

SRINIVASALU JAGADISH 
KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3203 RC402 U19129KA1991PTC012116 I AND F LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2558185 FATEMA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3204 RC402 U19129KA1991PTC012116 I AND F LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 513745 IFTIKHAR KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3205 RC402 U19129KA2001PTC028837
PRAGATI LEATHER INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2403517 JAGADEESH KUMAR KONDOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3206 RC402 U19129KA2001PTC028837
PRAGATI LEATHER INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 870109 MANOJ KUMAR LAKHOTIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3207 RC402 U19129KA2001PTC029260
V.K. SHOE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2039793 BHALLA VIMAL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3208 RC402 U19129KA2001PTC029260
V.K. SHOE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2417295

CHANDRAPPA 
BHAKTHARAHALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3209 RC402 U19201KA2010PTC052632
SOULE CONCERN ECO-LEATHER 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2907999 PRASHANTH PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3210 RC402 U19201KA2010PTC052632
SOULE CONCERN ECO-LEATHER 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2908204 TONY JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3211 RC402 U20101KA1997PTC022465
CORE LAMINATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1402763 FEISAL YUSUF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3212 RC402 U20101KA1997PTC022465
CORE LAMINATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1505728 SHAHEDA FAROOQUI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3213 RC402 U20200KA2008PTC046741
SAMARITAN FURNITUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2163034

GANESH KUMAR BANGALORE 
RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3214 RC402 U20200KA2008PTC046741
SAMARITAN FURNITUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2163043

YOGESH KUMAR BANGALORE 
RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3215 RC402 U20211KA1981PLC004110 PRESSWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2072042 SREEVATHSA MYSORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3216 RC402 U20211KA1981PLC004110 PRESSWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2072055 SAMPATHACHAR KAKKADASAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3217 RC402 U20211KA1981PLC004110 PRESSWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2095161
KAKKADASAM RAGHAVACHAR 
IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3218 RC402 U20212KA2012PTC064110
ECO WOODEN HOMES 
CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Active 5258672 LEENA SINGH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3219 RC402 U20212KA2012PTC064110
ECO WOODEN HOMES 
CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Active 5258685 NAGARAJ SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3220 RC402 U20219KA1989PTC010194
KWIKLEEN TISSUES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1815836 KASHINATH HANUMANTHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3221 RC402 U20219KA1989PTC010194
KWIKLEEN TISSUES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1816182 MEENAKSHI KASHINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3222 RC402 U20219KA1995PTC018177
MYSORE PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 415036 GOWRI VENKATAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3223 RC402 U20219KA1995PTC018177
MYSORE PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 415076 MANOJ KUMAR MARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3224 RC402 U20219KA2008PTC047516 RR TECHNOPACKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2279252 PRASANNA ANANDARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3225 RC402 U20219KA2008PTC047516 RR TECHNOPACKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2293694 NAGARAJA VENKATESHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3226 RC402 U20219KA2008PTC048489
AMERICAN CENTER FORWOOD 
PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1670770

PRAVEEN KUMAR AUTHIPUDI 
NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3227 RC402 U20219KA2008PTC048489
AMERICAN CENTER FORWOOD 
PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2251597 MAHANTESH KAPALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3228 RC402 U20219KA2008PTC048489
AMERICAN CENTER FORWOOD 
PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2738282 KENNETH ANSELM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3229 RC402 U20219KA2008PTC048489
AMERICAN CENTER FORWOOD 
PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2738302 JEFFREY PITCHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3230 RC402 U20219KA2008PTC048489
AMERICAN CENTER FORWOOD 
PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2738433 BRIAN DONAHUE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3231 RC402 U20220KA2010PTC055948
VERTERRA DINNERWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2019123 MICHAEL DWORK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3232 RC402 U20220KA2010PTC055948
VERTERRA DINNERWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2039641 SYED FATHAULLA GHOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3233 RC402 U20220KA2010PTC055948
VERTERRA DINNERWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3127789 JAVALI VIVEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3234 RC402 U20229KA2007PTC043856 HEVEA CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1747658 PRASHANTH SALDANHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3235 RC402 U20229KA2007PTC043856 HEVEA CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 624562 PRADEEP SALDANHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3236 RC402 U20231KA2008PTC046778
INTEGRATED WORKPLACE 
FURNITURE PRIVATELIMITED Active 340601

MADHUSUDHANA VAKAKALU 
MURALIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3237 RC402 U20231KA2008PTC046778
INTEGRATED WORKPLACE 
FURNITURE PRIVATELIMITED Active 957814 SUSHANT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3238 RC402 U20231KA2008PTC046778
INTEGRATED WORKPLACE 
FURNITURE PRIVATELIMITED Active 957890 CHERKUR PRATAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3239 RC402 U20232KA1986PTC007799 KAISER SPOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1461158 OMER KAISER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3240 RC402 U20232KA1986PTC007799 KAISER SPOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3175973 FARUK KAISER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3241 RC402 U20232KA1986PTC007799 KAISER SPOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 695546 KAISER AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3242 RC402 U20232KA2008PTC047443
WINPLY PLYWOOD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2271755 IMTIYAZ AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3243 RC402 U20232KA2008PTC047443
WINPLY PLYWOOD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2271770 AFZAL YUNUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3244 RC402 U20232KA2012PTC063505
SHAKTHI PALLETINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3207569 ANJANAPPA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3245 RC402 U20232KA2012PTC063505
SHAKTHI PALLETINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3207585 HEMA NARAYANA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3246 RC402 U20290KA2008PTC045168
FLEXOFFICE MODULAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1945508 CHAN CHIU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3247 RC402 U20290KA2008PTC045168
FLEXOFFICE MODULAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1945576 CHOW LIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3248 RC402 U20290KA2008PTC045382
EVOLUTION WINDOWS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3475451 SUDHENDRA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3249 RC402 U20290KA2008PTC045382
EVOLUTION WINDOWS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3475452 SHUBASREE MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3250 RC402 U20290KA2008PTC045382
EVOLUTION WINDOWS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3488918 PREMALATHA SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3251 RC402 U20292KA2012PTC062403 KAVERI COIR PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5120600

GANESHMURTHY 
KAMASAMUDRA 
GOPALARAMAKRISHNA SHET Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3252 RC402 U20292KA2012PTC062403 KAVERI COIR PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5160117
SULEKERE ESHTALINGAPPA 
SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3253 RC402 U20295KA2009PTC050481
CHLOROFILL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2573870 REUBEN DHARMARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3254 RC402 U20295KA2009PTC050481
CHLOROFILL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2576852

DAVID JOHN COLIN RAYMOND 
JAMES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3255 RC402 U20299KA2007PTC042807
KORADA FURNITURE COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2462352 RATNABAI KOTEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3256 RC402 U20299KA2007PTC042807
KORADA FURNITURE COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2462402 BALKRISHNA KOTEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3257 RC402 U20299KA2007PTC044278
WOODS 'N' INTERIOR SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1711836 RAJESH BHATIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3258 RC402 U20299KA2007PTC044278
WOODS 'N' INTERIOR SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1785820 SIMRAN BHATIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3259 RC402 U20299KA2011PTC057686
LITTLE HANDS CRAFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3297672 MEENAL JINDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3260 RC402 U20299KA2011PTC057686
LITTLE HANDS CRAFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3297683 PANKAJ JINDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3261 RC402 U20299KA2012PTC063230
MAESTRO HRIKA WINDOWS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2775715

SUJAI GOWDA MIRLE 
RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3262 RC402 U20299KA2012PTC063230
MAESTRO HRIKA WINDOWS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3094431 SWATHY GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3263 RC402 U21000KA1990PTC011492
MURUDESHWAR PAPER PACK 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2066795 RAJENDRA PARAMESHWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3264 RC402 U21000KA1990PTC011492
MURUDESHWAR PAPER PACK 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2751003 SUMANGALA RAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3265 RC402 U21000KA2007PTC044520
PEGASUS PAPER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2596294 ABHISHEK SUBRAMANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3266 RC402 U21000KA2007PTC044520
PEGASUS PAPER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2671945 USHA SUBRAMANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3267 RC402 U21000KA2012PTC063590
RITEWAY PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5246480 KAVITHASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3268 RC402 U21000KA2012PTC063590
RITEWAY PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5316652 DHANALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3269 RC402 U21000KA2012PTC063590
RITEWAY PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7023601

KULANTHAI GOUNDER 
SUBRAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3270 RC402 U21013KA2000PTC027443
DIKSOOCHI (DIGITAL MEDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2758165 ADANGOWDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3271 RC402 U21013KA2000PTC027443
DIKSOOCHI (DIGITAL MEDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2928533 SAROJAMMA VERUPAKSHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3272 RC402 U21013KA2010PTC053485
RATHNA MULTI FILMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1854832 BODUGU SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3273 RC402 U21013KA2010PTC053485
RATHNA MULTI FILMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1854981 BODUGU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3274 RC402 U21013KA2010PTC053485
RATHNA MULTI FILMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2674222 RATHNAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3275 RC402 U21014KA1993PTC014385 TREND PACK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3207412 GEORGE JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3276 RC402 U21014KA1993PTC014385 TREND PACK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3207422 GURURAJ GOPALACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3277 RC402 U21014KA1995PTC018916
VAISHNAVI PACKAGINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1644683 MULVADI RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3278 RC402 U21014KA1995PTC018916
VAISHNAVI PACKAGINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1689861 JAYALAKSHMI RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3279 RC402 U21014KA1996PTC021373
ANAND PRINTING AND PACKAGING 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 222186 ANANDA KUMARAN SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3280 RC402 U21014KA1996PTC021373
ANAND PRINTING AND PACKAGING 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 222213 RUPA ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3281 RC402 U21014KA2010PTC053448
MAESTRO POLYFAB DESIGNERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3018692 BALAJI GUNTUMADUGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3282 RC402 U21014KA2010PTC053448
MAESTRO POLYFAB DESIGNERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3018760 SURESH JAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3283 RC402 U21014KA2010PTC053448
MAESTRO POLYFAB DESIGNERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 634124 RAMESH KUMAR BAGRECHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3284 RC402 U21019KA2009PTC049548 PG STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2576010 PUSHPAK GOPALDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3285 RC402 U21019KA2009PTC049548 PG STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2578609 JYOTI MAKHECHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3286 RC402 U21020KA1974PTC002710
PURUSHOTTAM GOCULDAS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2341714 ANUPAMA ARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3287 RC402 U21020KA1974PTC002710
PURUSHOTTAM GOCULDAS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2495081 USHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3288 RC402 U21022KA2007PTC043870
KAMDHENU CONTAINERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1610645 SUNIL DHARNAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3289 RC402 U21022KA2007PTC043870
KAMDHENU CONTAINERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2632237 SHAILAJA DHARNAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3290 RC402 U21022KA2008PTC048558
SN SMARTPACK PAPER 
CONVERTING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1743206 ABDUL SUBHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3291 RC402 U21022KA2008PTC048558
SN SMARTPACK PAPER 
CONVERTING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 796323 NASREEN KURNOOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3292 RC402 U21022KA2009PTC051980
SMARTBOX PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2874113 SHAJI VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3293 RC402 U21022KA2009PTC051980
SMARTBOX PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2874178 KEVIN KOSHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3294 RC402 U21022KA2011PTC060233
ACCUPAK CARTONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 27646 NOOR AHMED JAFFER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3295 RC402 U21022KA2011PTC060233
ACCUPAK CARTONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 480679 ZAKI HAJEEBHOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3296 RC402 U21029KA2005PTC036714 PACK NEST PRIVATE LIMITED Active 215526 PRAKASH BELAVADY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3297 RC402 U21029KA2005PTC036714 PACK NEST PRIVATE LIMITED Active 215596 PRITI BELAVADY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3298 RC402 U21029KA2005PTC036714 PACK NEST PRIVATE LIMITED Active 215668 SACHIN D Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3299 RC402 U21029KA2008PTC047410
CONCEPT INDUSTRIAL PACKAGING 
PREIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2235066

MUNIVENKATASWAMY 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3300 RC402 U21029KA2008PTC047410
CONCEPT INDUSTRIAL PACKAGING 
PREIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2269840 KUMBARARADODDI LINGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3301 RC402 U21029KA2008PTC047410
CONCEPT INDUSTRIAL PACKAGING 
PREIVATELIMITED Strike Off 430516 VUDHARI GANESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3302 RC402 U21029KA2008PTC047410
CONCEPT INDUSTRIAL PACKAGING 
PREIVATELIMITED Strike Off 430537 ASHOK KUMAR GUDIMINCHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3303 RC402 U21090KA2008PTC048048
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PAPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2030494 BHAGWAN SHIKHARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3304 RC402 U21090KA2008PTC048048
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PAPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2294280 MALLIKARJUN MINAJAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3305 RC402 U21090KA2008PTC048048
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PAPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2294305 BASSAMMA MINAJAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3306 RC402 U21090KA2008PTC048048
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PAPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2294355 CHANDRAKANT MINAJAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3307 RC402 U21090KA2008PTC048048
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PAPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2294407 RAJESHWARI MINAJAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3308 RC402 U21090KA2008PTC048048
SHRI MANIKESHWARI PAPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6570770 CHANDRAKANT JAGTAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3309 RC402 U21091KA2003PTC031641 SHREYA PACKAIDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2307367 SACHIDANANDA MUNIRATHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3310 RC402 U21091KA2003PTC031641 SHREYA PACKAIDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2308919 JAYAPPA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3311 RC402 U21092KA2005PTC036754
PREMIUM HYGIENE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1437978 MUKESH NAGAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3312 RC402 U21092KA2005PTC036754
PREMIUM HYGIENE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1615216 MUNSETTY MUKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3313 RC402 U21093KA2007PTC044471
REYNOLDS PAPER MILLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1348468 RAVISHANKAR ASUNDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3314 RC402 U21093KA2007PTC044471
REYNOLDS PAPER MILLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1361799 SATISH ASUNDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3315 RC402 U21098KA2011PTC059035
GENEX PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3381694

KUDIGANA JAYAPRAKASH 
ANUDEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3316 RC402 U21098KA2011PTC059035
GENEX PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3381696

KUDIGANA THAMME GOWDA 
JAYAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3317 RC402 U21098KA2011PTC059035
GENEX PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3381700

KAGANAHARE 
SUBRAYAGOWDA RATHNAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3318 RC402 U21098KA2011PTC061473
SOFT TOUCHLINE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5110578 ABUSAUD DASTAGIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3319 RC402 U21098KA2011PTC061473
SOFT TOUCHLINE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5347493 YASEER ARAFATH DASTAGIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3320 RC402 U21099KA2005PTC035951 GSL TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1437978 MUKESH NAGAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3321 RC402 U22100KA2007PTC043552
HANUMAN WEB PUBLISHING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1554161 AKANAMBATTU BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3322 RC402 U22100KA2007PTC043552
HANUMAN WEB PUBLISHING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1556277 KOTLURU KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3323 RC402 U22110KA1979PTC003572
KRIYA PRAKASHANA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3073360 VEEJAY NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3324 RC402 U22110KA1979PTC003572
KRIYA PRAKASHANA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3073432 YAREGOUDA GURUSHANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3325 RC402 U22110KA1991PTC012016
SPECIALITY MAGAZINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 839340 ASHOK KUMAR DEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3326 RC402 U22110KA1991PTC012016
SPECIALITY MAGAZINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 839379 LAKSHMI DEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3327 RC402 U22110KA1995PTC018275
ELEGANT FORMS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2081284 MANOJ SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3328 RC402 U22110KA1995PTC018275
ELEGANT FORMS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7029955 SALINI MANOJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3329 RC402 U22110KA1995PTC018275
ELEGANT FORMS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7053850 HOLKAL SHIVASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3330 RC402 U22110KA2001PTC029693
SOUL CITY PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1747528 RISHI SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3331 RC402 U22110KA2001PTC029693
SOUL CITY PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3089938 KISHORE KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3332 RC402 U22110KA2008PTC045964
ASYMMETRIC PUBLICATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1841300 RYAN DESOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3333 RC402 U22110KA2008PTC045964
ASYMMETRIC PUBLICATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2024889 ANIL VIJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3334 RC402 U22110KA2008PTC045964
ASYMMETRIC PUBLICATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2024901 ANGELO RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3335 RC402 U22110KA2008PTC047184
CONNOISSEUR PUBLISHING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2134186 AMIRA MUHSEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3336 RC402 U22110KA2008PTC047184
CONNOISSEUR PUBLISHING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2134232 SAEEDA LAKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3337 RC402 U22110KA2008PTC047184
CONNOISSEUR PUBLISHING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2144238 MEENAKSHI NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3338 RC402 U22120KA2008PTC046830 3G EXPOVISIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1834035
HARISH KAROHATTI 
MAHADEVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3339 RC402 U22120KA2008PTC046830 3G EXPOVISIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2128692 SOMAIAH POOVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3340 RC402 U22120KA2009PTC050902 PICSEAN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1726678 ARJUN NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3341 RC402 U22120KA2009PTC050902 PICSEAN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2724607 JILLIAN MACGOWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3342 RC402 U22121KA2008PTC048239
VSR MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1771029 GODI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3343 RC402 U22121KA2008PTC048239
VSR MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2228813 BOLLEPALLI VIJETHA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3344 RC402 U22121KA2008PTC048239
VSR MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2387394 SRIDHAR REDDY ANANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3345 RC402 U22122KA1990PTC010829
PYRAMID COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2464435 LYNN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3346 RC402 U22122KA1990PTC010829
PYRAMID COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 886087 PERRY MENZIES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3347 RC402 U22122KA1991PTC011669 I.R.S.PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3459902
TIRUMALAISWAMY 
RAJASHEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3348 RC402 U22122KA2007PTC041821
SMART PERIODICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2362350 SOLUR BHARATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3349 RC402 U22122KA2007PTC041821
SMART PERIODICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2362367

SAHANA DASA CHANDRA 
MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3350 RC402 U22122KA2007PTC041986
GOLF SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1392703 GAURAV DULAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3351 RC402 U22122KA2007PTC041986
GOLF SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1412613 BERND ABEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3352 RC402 U22122KA2011PTC060891 MANTA RAY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3618022 DILEEP CHERIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3353 RC402 U22122KA2011PTC060891 MANTA RAY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3618073 PRATHEEK THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3354 RC402 U22130KA2008PTC048366
PA INFORMATION SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2341977 MARGARET CLARKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3355 RC402 U22130KA2008PTC048366
PA INFORMATION SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2349207 ALAN MARSHALL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3356 RC402 U22130KA2009PTC051148
PIPAASU PUBLISHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2726304 AVINASH VASTRAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3357 RC402 U22130KA2009PTC051148
PIPAASU PUBLISHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2746479 SHRIDEVI VASTRAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3358 RC402 U22130KA2010PTC054842 ICARE LIVE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3036495 JAISON SOARES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3359 RC402 U22130KA2010PTC054842 ICARE LIVE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3036511 ASHOK PEREIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3360 RC402 U22130KA2010PTC054842 ICARE LIVE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3037889 ASHWIN PEREIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3361 RC402 U22130KA2011PTC057184
BIG MEDIA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3400382

BANGALORE 
SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3362 RC402 U22130KA2011PTC057184
BIG MEDIA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3405839 GIRIJA SRIIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3363 RC402 U22130KA2011PTC060810
WOODPECKER PRODUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3616321

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
PARAMESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3364 RC402 U22130KA2011PTC060810
WOODPECKER PRODUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3616330 KARTHIK KUNDIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3365 RC402 U22190KA2000PTC027436
SANGAMA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2333309 MYSORE ANIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3366 RC402 U22190KA2000PTC027436
SANGAMA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2343139 SRINIVASAN YELAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3367 RC402 U22190KA2009PTC048986 ASPIRE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2377586 DOJO JOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3368 RC402 U22190KA2009PTC048986 ASPIRE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2409108 KUNNUMPURAM JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3369 RC402 U22190KA2009PTC050705 AYEE EDU TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2495927
VENKATESHACHAR 
KRISHNACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3370 RC402 U22190KA2009PTC050705 AYEE EDU TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2504580 KHATHIM KUNNUMML Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3371 RC402 U22190KA2009PTC050705 AYEE EDU TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2611319 LOKAMATHA RANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3372 RC402 U22190KA2011PTC056962
JAIBHEEM MEDIA CREATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3319480 JAY PRAKASH RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3373 RC402 U22190KA2011PTC056962
JAIBHEEM MEDIA CREATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3319548 GOPALA BUDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3374 RC402 U22190KA2011PTC056962
JAIBHEEM MEDIA CREATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3319662 KRISHNAMURTHY MALIYAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3375 RC402 U22190KA2011PTC060531
OWLS' RETINA MEDIA SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3588345 CHAITANYA KOLLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3376 RC402 U22190KA2011PTC060531
OWLS' RETINA MEDIA SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6955861 SOWJANYA KOLLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3377 RC402 U22190KA2012PTC062539
BANGALORE PLUS MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5158620 THARABANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3378 RC402 U22190KA2012PTC062539
BANGALORE PLUS MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5158624 VISHNUVARDHAN NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3379 RC402 U22190KA2012PTC062539
BANGALORE PLUS MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5158631 RAMULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3380 RC402 U22190KA2012PTC062539
BANGALORE PLUS MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5159134

RAMNJINAPPA LOKESH 
CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3381 RC402 U22190KA2012PTC062539
BANGALORE PLUS MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5189519 MANJUNATH SHAVAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3382 RC402 U22210KA1975PTC002879
JAYA KARNATAKA NEWSPRINTERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1096232 MADDILA RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3383 RC402 U22210KA1975PTC002879
JAYA KARNATAKA NEWSPRINTERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1907186

SULOCHANADAVI 
SANTHOSHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3384 RC402 U22210KA1975PTC002879
JAYA KARNATAKA NEWSPRINTERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2442337 KUPPAREDDY ADIKESHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3385 RC402 U22210KA2007PTC044777 CVG BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1722719 CHANNAVEERE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3386 RC402 U22210KA2007PTC044777 CVG BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1837093 GIRIJA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3387 RC402 U22210KA2009PTC048985
INDUS IDEAS INTEGRATED 
COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 158007 CHANDNIVAS P G GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3388 RC402 U22210KA2009PTC048985
INDUS IDEAS INTEGRATED 
COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 158051 MANOJ R RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3389 RC402 U22210KA2009PTC048985
INDUS IDEAS INTEGRATED 
COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2494029 PRAKASH PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3390 RC402 U22210KA2009PTC048985
INDUS IDEAS INTEGRATED 
COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2735932 SHARDA PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3391 RC402 U22210KA2009PTC051360
ATHMA INNOVATION DESIGN AND 
CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2739471 NATEMMAL PRALITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3392 RC402 U22210KA2009PTC051360
ATHMA INNOVATION DESIGN AND 
CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2742338 VARGHESE JOBY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3393 RC402 U22210KA2009PTC051360
ATHMA INNOVATION DESIGN AND 
CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2742343 ARATH NIKHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3394 RC402 U22210KA2009PTC051360
ATHMA INNOVATION DESIGN AND 
CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2751745 KUNNATH SOORAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3395 RC402 U22210KA2010PTC054885
SILVER EVENTS & MEDIA 
SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1424084 SIVASANKARAN KOVENTHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3396 RC402 U22210KA2010PTC054885
SILVER EVENTS & MEDIA 
SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3067114 APPADORAI SARITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3397 RC402 U22210KA2010PTC054885
SILVER EVENTS & MEDIA 
SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3118211 SATHIVEL GOVINDASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3398 RC402 U22210KA2011PTC056801
APPLEGREEN CREATIVESTUDIO 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3325762 RAMAKRISHNAN SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3399 RC402 U22210KA2011PTC056801
APPLEGREEN CREATIVESTUDIO 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3325765 SONALI SENGUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3400 RC402 U22210KA2011PTC057355
KASHYAP'S PHOTO BAZAAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3414560 BASAVA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3401 RC402 U22210KA2011PTC057355
KASHYAP'S PHOTO BAZAAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3424529 MADHU KASHYAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3402 RC402 U22210KA2011PTC058148
SRI PRAGATI PRINT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2772732 GUNASHEKAR TANDLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3403 RC402 U22210KA2011PTC058148
SRI PRAGATI PRINT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3480872 KOLLI VENKATARAMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3404 RC402 U22210KA2011PTC058920
ESSENTIAL PRODUCTS SERVICES & 
PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3522669 THOMAS RAUSS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3405 RC402 U22210KA2011PTC058920
ESSENTIAL PRODUCTS SERVICES & 
PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3522729 SHALY VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3406 RC402 U22211KA2004PTC034209
EVEREST INFOCOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3354864 SHREYAMSA PUTTAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3407 RC402 U22211KA2004PTC034209
EVEREST INFOCOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5337861 SINDHU HEMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3408 RC402 U22211KA2006PTC038785
SOIGNE ADVERTISING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2247237 NARSIMHAREDDY GUDIBANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3409 RC402 U22211KA2006PTC038785
SOIGNE ADVERTISING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2805750 GUDIBANDI GAYATHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3410 RC402 U22211KA2011PTC057769
SWEET NEEM PUBLICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1741861 NANDA RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3411 RC402 U22211KA2011PTC057769
SWEET NEEM PUBLICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3289918 PUTTANNA GOPPENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3412 RC402 U22211KA2011PTC057769
SWEET NEEM PUBLICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 513694 RAVINDRA MADHUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3413 RC402 U22211KA2011PTC059275
NEWS BROADCASTING MEDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3531175 ASHWATHNARAYANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3414 RC402 U22211KA2011PTC059275
NEWS BROADCASTING MEDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3531182

NAGABHUSHANAREDDY 
NANJAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3415 RC402 U22212KA1998PTC023945
TAPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1863297 NAGARAJ RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3416 RC402 U22212KA1998PTC023945
TAPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 56470

GOBICHETTYPALAYAM 
SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3417 RC402 U22212KA1998PTC024182
CAMBRIDGE PUBLISHING CO. 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6524702 ABHIRAMASWAMY SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3418 RC402 U22212KA1998PTC024182
CAMBRIDGE PUBLISHING CO. 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 867971 ABHI SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3419 RC402 U22212KA2004PTC034164
PRINTMAX GRAFICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1910067 DHANDAAYUDAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3420 RC402 U22212KA2004PTC034164
PRINTMAX GRAFICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1910100 SAI DHARAWEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3421 RC402 U22212KA2005PTC038087 ORION TRIMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2680829 SETHIA MANISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3422 RC402 U22212KA2005PTC038087 ORION TRIMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6528959 SIRIGERI MATADA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3423 RC402 U22212KA2007PLC042780 GARSHOM INFOMEDIA LIMITED Active 1831713 JAIJO JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3424 RC402 U22212KA2007PLC042780 GARSHOM INFOMEDIA LIMITED Active 1831867 JINS PAUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3425 RC402 U22212KA2007PLC042780 GARSHOM INFOMEDIA LIMITED Active 2794506 JOSEPH GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3426 RC402 U22212KA2008PTC048179
NAMASTE PUBLICATIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1353109 VIPIN BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3427 RC402 U22212KA2008PTC048179
NAMASTE PUBLICATIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2822561

KUNATHPURAYIL 
BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3428 RC402 U22212KA2009PTC050753
MAGENTA PRESS AND PUBLICATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2668130 MUMTAZ ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3429 RC402 U22212KA2009PTC050753
MAGENTA PRESS AND PUBLICATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2675113 GOVINDARAJ BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3430 RC402 U22212KA2009PTC050753
MAGENTA PRESS AND PUBLICATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3444836 ROSHAN ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3431 RC402 U22212KA2009PTC050753
MAGENTA PRESS AND PUBLICATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3444854 SUNANDA ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3432 RC402 U22212KA2009PTC050753
MAGENTA PRESS AND PUBLICATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3487658 AISHA ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3433 RC402 U22213KA2010PTC055426
MEMORIES PHOTO PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3193975 SHIVAKUMAR BALARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3434 RC402 U22213KA2010PTC055426
MEMORIES PHOTO PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3219679 GANESH DAYALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3435 RC402 U22219KA1981PTC004406 PRINTEC PROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2871238 GEETHA RANGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3436 RC402 U22219KA1981PTC004406 PRINTEC PROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 523279 KASTURI RANGAN TIRUMALAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3437 RC402 U22219KA1998PTC023396 APACHE HANSA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 692406 ASHWIN SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3438 RC402 U22219KA1998PTC023396 APACHE HANSA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 692416 NAGARAJ GARGESHWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3439 RC402 U22219KA1998PTC023986 PSM AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1612745 BHASKAR SUNDERRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3440 RC402 U22219KA2002PTC030067
PRINT AND IMAGING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1140068

ARVIND THALANKI 
SREENIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3441 RC402 U22219KA2002PTC030067
PRINT AND IMAGING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3139656 KIRAN SATHYNARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3442 RC402 U22219KA2002PTC030067
PRINT AND IMAGING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3140030

AJAY SOMASETTY 
SATYANARAYANAGUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3443 RC402 U22219KA2004PTC033607
SG OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3546938

KRISHNAKUMAR 
SREENIVASULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3444 RC402 U22219KA2004PTC033607
SG OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 437255 VISWANATH A R Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3445 RC402 U22219KA2004PTC033607
SG OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 438295 RAMADAS A N Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3446 RC402 U22219KA2004PTC033607
SG OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 438330 SURYAPRAKASH A R Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3447 RC402 U22219KA2004PTC033607
SG OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 438357 CHANDRASHEKAR A R Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3448 RC402 U22219KA2006PTC039207
EDU-MAX BANGALORE BOOKS AND 
PUBLISHINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1590748 ANTONY MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3449 RC402 U22219KA2006PTC039207
EDU-MAX BANGALORE BOOKS AND 
PUBLISHINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1590767 MOLLY ANTONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3450 RC402 U22219KA2008PTC045243
BENAKA MUDRANA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1187622 SHEELA MIRJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3451 RC402 U22219KA2008PTC045243
BENAKA MUDRANA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1187951

CHINMAY JYOTHI PRAKASH 
MIRJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3452 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC048828
R S MEDIA (BANGALORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2367925

MEERAMBAL 
SARAVANASUNDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3453 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC048828
R S MEDIA (BANGALORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2372548

RAJESWARI 
SARAVANASUNDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3454 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC049278 GEM PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2488758 RIZWAN ASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3455 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC049278 GEM PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2524848 HUSNA RIZWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3456 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC050060
ANUSHI GRAPHICS ( INDIA ) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2629864 SHIVAKUMAR DIMBALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3457 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC050060
ANUSHI GRAPHICS ( INDIA ) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2644462 MAMATHA LAKSHMINARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3458 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC050703
ADVANTAGE PRINT SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2699492 RAVIVARMA DASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3459 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC050703
ADVANTAGE PRINT SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2701163 MASKI THANGANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3460 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC050703
ADVANTAGE PRINT SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2701188 JAYASHREE NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3461 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC050703
ADVANTAGE PRINT SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2707884 LOKESH NANJUNDACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3462 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC050703
ADVANTAGE PRINT SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2709422 MANASANI RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3463 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC050703
ADVANTAGE PRINT SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2747290 HOSUR LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3464 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC050951
DIGI XPRESS PRINTING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 7480540 PRASHANTH KADUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3465 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC050951
DIGI XPRESS PRINTING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 7660412 HARSHITHA PRASHANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3466 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC051547
MEGAPOLIS MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2789069 SHERLY ALEX Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 128



3467 RC402 U22219KA2009PTC051547
MEGAPOLIS MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2789081 PUSHPENDAR SINGH SIROHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3468 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC053715
ALOFT LABELS & ENGINEERINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3018644 HEMANTH MADIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3469 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC053715
ALOFT LABELS & ENGINEERINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3018886 RAMESH MUTTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3470 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC054274
PUSTAK MITRA RETAILPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2355613 MALLINATH HEMADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3471 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC054274
PUSTAK MITRA RETAILPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3065688 SALI UDAYKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3472 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC054503
GOOD FISHER COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3052861

CHADAGA PANDASWAR 
MADHVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3473 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC054503
GOOD FISHER COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3052871 NIRUPAMA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3474 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC055998 JHK PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3187379 HENRIETTA JULIA HOLTZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3475 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC055998 JHK PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3219851 MAMATA MISRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3476 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC056211
SJRC PRINT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2629864 SHIVAKUMAR DIMBALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3477 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC056211
SJRC PRINT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3323828 RAJASHEKAR SRINIVASAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3478 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC056211
SJRC PRINT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3323846 JAYANNA VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3479 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC056211
SJRC PRINT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3323893 BANGALORE CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3480 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC056365
MAR'S NOSTALGIA RHYTHMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2062420 RAHIM MOHAMMAD ABDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3481 RC402 U22219KA2010PTC056365
MAR'S NOSTALGIA RHYTHMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2062424 BEENA RAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3482 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC059858
RIPPSONS PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3483 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC059858
RIPPSONS PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3539649 KARKALA KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3484 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC060079
IDEASTREET MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3392291 KAPIL SAINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3485 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC060079
IDEASTREET MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3392310

PRADEEP KUMAR 
CHANDRASEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3486 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC060079
IDEASTREET MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3568319 VIKALP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3487 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC060640
RAJARATHNA PRINT PACK INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3453613

SHASHIDHAR 
PUTTANARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3488 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC060640
RAJARATHNA PRINT PACK INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3454609

MOHAN KUMAR 
PUTTANARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3489 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC061066 ANMOL BOOKS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3513739 MALKA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3490 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC061066 ANMOL BOOKS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3513744 MOHAMMAD VALISAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3491 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC061608
DAILY NEWS SERVICE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5139021 TIPPANNA BANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3492 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC061608
DAILY NEWS SERVICE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5278244 KAVITA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3493 RC402 U22219KA2011PTC061608
DAILY NEWS SERVICE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6517148 MOTAPPA SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3494 RC402 U22219KA2012FTC063181
SHEPARD FOX COMMUNICATIONS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5174118 AXEL SCHAFMEISTER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3495 RC402 U22219KA2012FTC063181
SHEPARD FOX COMMUNICATIONS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5227543 SHEFALI BARDOLOI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3496 RC402 U22219KA2012PTC065402
REVOLUTION BUSINESSVENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5172277 THIRUPATHINAIDU DADDALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3497 RC402 U22219KA2012PTC065402
REVOLUTION BUSINESSVENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5340433 CHALLA RESHMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3498 RC402 U22221KA2003PTC032153 NIDHI PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2677106
VEERABADRAPPA SOMASHEKAR 
SHYLENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3499 RC402 U22221KA2004PTC033138

ADSTREAM 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1449361 MORITZ JOHANN FELIX WUTTKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3500 RC402 U22221KA2004PTC033138

ADSTREAM 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3612296 DRUHIN SUKLABAIDYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3501 RC402 U22221KA2004PTC033138

ADSTREAM 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 507470 PADMANABAN RANGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3502 RC402 U22221KA2004PTC033138

ADSTREAM 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 507522

JAYAKUMAR SUBRAMANIA 
PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3503 RC402 U22221KA2009PTC050977
SRI MARUTHI MICRO EDU TECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1841906 SUNIL KUMAR SARAOGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3504 RC402 U22221KA2009PTC050977
SRI MARUTHI MICRO EDU TECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1873410 SHRUTI SARAOGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3505 RC402 U22229KA2007PTC043619 KARVIN ADS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1000909 SELVAKUMAR DHANAPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3506 RC402 U22229KA2007PTC043619 KARVIN ADS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1100161 VINAY VINEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3507 RC402 U22229KA2007PTC043619 KARVIN ADS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1531761 SHANMUGAM KARTHIKEYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3508 RC402 U22229KA2007PTC043619 KARVIN ADS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6618974
NATESAMUDALIAR 
SAMPATHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3509 RC402 U22300KA2008PTC045304
VITRESENT INFO MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1887235 ANIL NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3510 RC402 U22300KA2008PTC045304
VITRESENT INFO MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1887246 MANJULA PRABHAKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3511 RC402 U22300KA2008PTC045359
PHAT PHISH DIGITAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1000820 ANAND SURAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3512 RC402 U22300KA2008PTC045359
PHAT PHISH DIGITAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1455406 KALLATTU HARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3513 RC402 U22300KA2008PTC045361
BEAT ROUTE MUSIC INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1000820 ANAND SURAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3514 RC402 U22300KA2008PTC045361
BEAT ROUTE MUSIC INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1455406 KALLATTU HARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3515 RC402 U22300KA2009PTC049378
SKYLUR MEDIA SYSTEMS & 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1790889 MATHEWS PHILIP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3516 RC402 U22300KA2009PTC049378
SKYLUR MEDIA SYSTEMS & 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2278374 JOSE MALIEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3517 RC402 U22300KA2011PTC059626 SAI SRI CINEMAS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2750547 JAGADEESH KAPPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3518 RC402 U22300KA2011PTC059626 SAI SRI CINEMAS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 684525
MANGALORE GANGADHAR 
UMESH ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3519 RC402 U22300KA2012PTC063290
AADITHYA VISUALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5156297 ARUN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3520 RC402 U22300KA2012PTC063290
AADITHYA VISUALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5156307 ARJUN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3521 RC402 U23101KA2008PTC046483
GENEX DE-SULPHUR (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1143704 DEEPIKA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3522 RC402 U23101KA2008PTC046483
GENEX DE-SULPHUR (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1349320 VIPIN AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3523 RC402 U23101KA2009PTC049166
ALTIUS ENGINEERS & 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2504100 VENUGOPAL MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3524 RC402 U23101KA2009PTC049166
ALTIUS ENGINEERS & 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2532013 SAMPATH AMRUTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3525 RC402 U23200KA2008PTC044901
SRIMOOKAMBIKAI PETRO 
PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1651308 SOBANA BALASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3526 RC402 U23200KA2008PTC044901
SRIMOOKAMBIKAI PETRO 
PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 231481

BALASUBRAMANIAN 
PULIKKUTTUMADAM KRISHNA 
IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3527 RC402 U23201KA1986PTC007872
RAMBA HYDROGEN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1504502 SANDEEP AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3528 RC402 U23201KA1986PTC007872
RAMBA HYDROGEN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 542993 USHA SANDEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3529 RC402 U23201KA2008PTC046267
ANJAN ETHOCHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2073035 KADUR SREEDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3530 RC402 U23201KA2008PTC046267
ANJAN ETHOCHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6576822 RAVI NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3531 RC402 U23209KA1986PTC007573
SHESHADRI OIL REFINERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1668406 RAHUL KULLOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3532 RC402 U23209KA1986PTC007573
SHESHADRI OIL REFINERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1668428 MALLAPPA KULLOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3533 RC402 U23209KA2003PTC032334
GETECH REFINERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1868687 SOMARAJAN PANICKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3534 RC402 U23209KA2003PTC032334
GETECH REFINERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1991126 GOPINATHAN ULLAS KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3535 RC402 U23209KA2012PTC063796 KPG ECO T2OFUEL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5224616
POKALA SUDERSHAN 
RAGHUNANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3536 RC402 U23209KA2012PTC063796 KPG ECO T2OFUEL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5224622 GHANTA SHASHIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3537 RC402 U23209KA2012PTC063796 KPG ECO T2OFUEL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5230913 KALIDINDI GOPI KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3538 RC402 U24100KA2007PTC043465 SAI OXIDES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1629962 ASHA BHARATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3539 RC402 U24100KA2007PTC043465 SAI OXIDES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1631287 NEETHAMANGALA BHARATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3540 RC402 U24100KA2007PTC044152
S. R. CHEM EXPORT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1097407 SURENDRA BHATNAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3541 RC402 U24100KA2007PTC044152
S. R. CHEM EXPORT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 395240 SUDHA BHATANAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3542 RC402 U24100KA2008PTC045453
PRANAVA LAB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2005618 DHANA KOTTI SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3543 RC402 U24100KA2008PTC045453
PRANAVA LAB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2008640 MITTEMARI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3544 RC402 U24100KA2008PTC045453
PRANAVA LAB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2008648 MITTEMARI JAISHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3545 RC402 U24100KA2009PTC049404
CHEMTRANS INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2527207 SHYLA NALLAPETA JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3546 RC402 U24100KA2009PTC049404
CHEMTRANS INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2527266 DEEPA JAISHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3547 RC402 U24100KA2009PTC049404
CHEMTRANS INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 875992 ANNAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3548 RC402 U24100KA2009PTC051295
AGIELENT REMEDIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2766826 SADASHIVAIAH SHREE HARSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3549 RC402 U24100KA2009PTC051295
AGIELENT REMEDIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6899848 NYAMATHI SUDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3550 RC402 U24100KA2010PLC052599 WEIRD PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED Strike Off 1742768 GOPAL DALAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3551 RC402 U24100KA2010PLC052599 WEIRD PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED Strike Off 2013676 CHAND GHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3552 RC402 U24100KA2010PLC052599 WEIRD PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED Strike Off 368715 MASRUR AHMED BASHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3553 RC402 U24100KA2010PTC053079 GEOCORP ECOS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2418755 DATTATRAYA SHASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3554 RC402 U24100KA2010PTC053079 GEOCORP ECOS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2949451 MANI SATISHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3555 RC402 U24100KA2010PTC054068
GREENTON ECO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2676277 VIDYAGOWRI MARAKINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3556 RC402 U24100KA2010PTC054068
GREENTON ECO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 479914 SATHYA MARAKINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3557 RC402 U24100KA2010PTC056168
L.A.GREENS CONCHEM (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1577950 SHRIDHAR RANGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3558 RC402 U24100KA2010PTC056168
L.A.GREENS CONCHEM (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3217990

NARAYANASWAMY 
PADMANABHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3559 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC057621
TANVIRAJ BIOPHARMA CARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3392581 RACHAPPAJI SIDDASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3560 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC057621
TANVIRAJ BIOPHARMA CARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3440105

SOWMYA 
GOPALAKRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3561 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC057621
TANVIRAJ BIOPHARMA CARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3505389

SHANKARAMURTHY 
KOLATHURU SIDDASHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3562 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC058358
SHREE SIDDESHWAR PHARMA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3428344 MOHAN HULLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3563 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC058358
SHREE SIDDESHWAR PHARMA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3428392 BASAVARAJU MADAKARIPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3564 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC058620
TAHA ACTIVATED CARBON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2467094 BAGUR NAWAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3565 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC058620
TAHA ACTIVATED CARBON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2467100 MOHAMMED AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3566 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC058620
TAHA ACTIVATED CARBON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5126790 NIZAMUDDIN MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3567 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC058701 VERNAZ BIO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3501438
VISHNU VARDHAN THIRUMALAI 
KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3568 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC058701 VERNAZ BIO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3501788 SURESH RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3569 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC061007
ASPIRE CARBON INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3607414 RAMARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3570 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC061007
ASPIRE CARBON INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6419126 INDIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3571 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC061730
ARMSTRONG CHEMICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2358387 RAGA MANI AKULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3572 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC061730
ARMSTRONG CHEMICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2358395 SADHANA AKULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3573 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC061730
ARMSTRONG CHEMICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5231215 SAMPANGI KRISHNAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3574 RC402 U24100KA2011PTC061730
ARMSTRONG CHEMICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5276116 POORNA CHANDRA RAVOORI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3575 RC402 U24100KA2012PTC063131
BIOZAIN LIFESCEINCES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3221572 KHAMRUDDIN FAYAZUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3576 RC402 U24100KA2012PTC063131
BIOZAIN LIFESCEINCES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3558713 NEYAZUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3577 RC402 U24100KA2012PTC063625
VENUZ BIO CARE AND RESEARCH 
LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5208866 BHAGYA VENKATARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3578 RC402 U24100KA2012PTC063625
VENUZ BIO CARE AND RESEARCH 
LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5208881 VENUGOPAL KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3579 RC402 U24100KA2012PTC063929 BAYIR CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 452458 BELOOR BAIRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3580 RC402 U24100KA2012PTC063929 BAYIR CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 452561 VEENA BAIRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3581 RC402 U24100KA2012PTC065663
LIGHTNING BATTERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5322081 SWAROOP KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3582 RC402 U24100KA2012PTC065663
LIGHTNING BATTERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5326764 YUVRAJ CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3583 RC402 U24110KA2009PTC049436 VIYESS POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5226875 SANGEETHADEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3584 RC402 U24110KA2009PTC049436 VIYESS POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5226876 NARESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3585 RC402 U24110KA2011PTC061037
SCIGENX BIOTECHNOLOGY INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1826058 RAGHVENDRA KODANGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3586 RC402 U24110KA2011PTC061037
SCIGENX BIOTECHNOLOGY INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3335350 SATYAJEET KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3587 RC402 U24110KA2012PTC062281
CURE & CARE LIFE SCIENCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2051856 RAMASAMY RAJKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3588 RC402 U24110KA2012PTC062281
CURE & CARE LIFE SCIENCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5125908 KRISHNARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3589 RC402 U24110KA2012PTC062281
CURE & CARE LIFE SCIENCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5125924 MUTHURAMAN ANNAMALAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3590 RC402 U24110KA2012PTC063030 SANNIDHI STARCH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2972611 KRISHNA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3591 RC402 U24110KA2012PTC063030 SANNIDHI STARCH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 43388 SAURAV SHHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3592 RC402 U24110KA2012PTC063030 SANNIDHI STARCH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5173615 SWATI SHHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3593 RC402 U24111KA1980PTC003995
EVERGREEN CHEMICALSAND 
FERTILIZERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2018243 MOHAMMED TAHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3594 RC402 U24111KA1980PTC003995
EVERGREEN CHEMICALSAND 
FERTILIZERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2018263 MOHAMMED HASNAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3595 RC402 U24111KA1980PTC003995
EVERGREEN CHEMICALSAND 
FERTILIZERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7517939 MADAR SURIYA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3596 RC402 U24111KA1980PTC003995
EVERGREEN CHEMICALSAND 
FERTILIZERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7517941 SYED BAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3597 RC402 U24111KA1993PTC014507
SHRI SHARADA POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1924194 GAUTAM SARAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3598 RC402 U24111KA1993PTC014507
SHRI SHARADA POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 976971 KISHAN SARAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3599 RC402 U24111KA1994PTC016857
KANARA PETROLEUM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1397261 PRABHAKAR BHANDARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3600 RC402 U24114KA1990PTC010920 KESHAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2432651
PADMANABHACHAR 
BETTAKOTE SRINIVASACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3601 RC402 U24114KA1990PTC010920 KESHAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2703840 HARSHADRAI PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3602 RC402 U24114KA1990PTC010920 KESHAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7027800 RAMAN PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3603 RC402 U24114KA1993PTC014254
M.R. BHANDARI AND SONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1059569 RAJGOPAL BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3604 RC402 U24114KA1993PTC014254
M.R. BHANDARI AND SONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 108371 KAMALKISHORE BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3605 RC402 U24114KA1993PTC014254
M.R. BHANDARI AND SONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 108582 BADRINARAYAN BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3606 RC402 U24114KA1993PTC014254
M.R. BHANDARI AND SONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1829376 RAMPRASAD BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3607 RC402 U24114KA2003PTC032271 KRISH DIES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2005812
KRISHNAMURTHY 
THIMMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3608 RC402 U24114KA2003PTC032271 KRISH DIES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2005867 SHASHWATH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3609 RC402 U24114KA2003PTC032271 KRISH DIES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2005936
VENKATARAMANI 
VENKATACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3610 RC402 U24114KA2003PTC032271 KRISH DIES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2047666
KANTHALAKSHMI 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3611 RC402 U24117KA1979PTC003483 VISHAL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 866340 ADITYA RAGHOJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3612 RC402 U24117KA1979PTC003483 VISHAL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 866424 ANKUSH RAGHOJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3613 RC402 U24117KA2007PTC044582
MOOKAMBIKA BIOFUEL 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1315941

CHOTTANAHALLI LINGEGOWDA 
MARIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3614 RC402 U24117KA2007PTC044582
MOOKAMBIKA BIOFUEL 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3632361 RAVI KUMAR APPAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3615 RC402 U24119KA1977PTC003185
MURTHY CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1165297 BHIMA RAO NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3616 RC402 U24119KA1977PTC003185
MURTHY CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3219649 KONEGATT AMBRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3617 RC402 U24119KA1977PTC003185
MURTHY CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6554795 NARAYANAIYER SUNDARESHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3618 RC402 U24119KA1984PTC006305 SIRI ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2277285 KRISHNAM DATLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3619 RC402 U24120KA1979PTC003644
ANNAPOORNA CHEMICALS AND 
FERTILIZERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6676528 DINESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3620 RC402 U24120KA1979PTC003644
ANNAPOORNA CHEMICALS AND 
FERTILIZERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6677904 LAKSHMIKANTHAN VARSHNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3621 RC402 U24120KA1979PTC003644
ANNAPOORNA CHEMICALS AND 
FERTILIZERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6702267 SHAKUNTHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3622 RC402 U24121KA1998PTC023283
VASTHU CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2500084

NETHAMANGALA 
CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3623 RC402 U24121KA1998PTC023283
VASTHU CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3557717 KUNDRENDA KISHEN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3624 RC402 U24124KA1998PTC023612
GANESHANUGRAHA FERTILIZERS 
AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2663474 SAVITRI SADALAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3625 RC402 U24124KA1998PTC023612
GANESHANUGRAHA FERTILIZERS 
AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2691444 GAJANAN SADALAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3626 RC402 U24124KA1998PTC023612
GANESHANUGRAHA FERTILIZERS 
AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2696047 SADANAND SADALAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3627 RC402 U24132KA1989PTC010024
VENLON METACOAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1061600 RITIKA CHHABRIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3628 RC402 U24132KA1989PTC010024
VENLON METACOAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6831243 RAMPRASAD MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3629 RC402 U24132KA1989PTC010024
VENLON METACOAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7011743 CHANDRAKANTH MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3630 RC402 U24132KA1989PTC010024
VENLON METACOAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 828527 PREETIKA BHAGTANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3631 RC402 U24132KA2009PTC050778 KON CHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2706399 MANI SATYA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3632 RC402 U24132KA2009PTC050778 KON CHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2711348 KISHORE KRISHNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3633 RC402 U24133KA2012PTC062485
WONDER PLUS SILICONINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5192521

KUPPASWAMY GANESH 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3634 RC402 U24133KA2012PTC062485
WONDER PLUS SILICONINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5226769 SUCHITHA MASCARENHAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3635 RC402 U24134KA1983PTC005751
POLY PRODUCTS LAMINATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 781867 MAN MOHAN SUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3636 RC402 U24134KA1983PTC005751
POLY PRODUCTS LAMINATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 898458 MOHINI SUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3637 RC402 U24134KA1983PTC005769
SHELLYA-DIMAC POLYMERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 781867 MAN MOHAN SUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3638 RC402 U24134KA1983PTC005769
SHELLYA-DIMAC POLYMERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 898458 MOHINI SUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3639 RC402 U24134KA1985PTC006608
CANARA POLY PACK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2207753 KARAN BOOLANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3640 RC402 U24134KA1985PTC006608
CANARA POLY PACK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2264519 VIJAY BOOLANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3641 RC402 U24134KA1985PTC006608
CANARA POLY PACK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 856660 BALDEV BOOLANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3642 RC402 U24134KA2006PTC038771 STAR POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1891256 CHITTI BABU SIVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3643 RC402 U24134KA2006PTC038771 STAR POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2095389 GAJALAKSHMI SIVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3644 RC402 U24139KA2006PTC041010
MICRO FLEX PRODUCTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2779362 DASA ANIL KUMARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3645 RC402 U24139KA2006PTC041010
MICRO FLEX PRODUCTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3419249

CHINNADUPPARGE 
SADHASHIVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3646 RC402 U24139KA2007PTC043448
RAHUL PLASTO PACK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1613285 NISHA KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3647 RC402 U24139KA2007PTC043448
RAHUL PLASTO PACK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1613303 PRAVEEN KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3648 RC402 U24139KA2010PTC053491 SRV POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 57891 MEDA KASTURIRANGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3649 RC402 U24139KA2010PTC053491 SRV POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 57893 MEDA DATTARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3650 RC402 U24200KA2003PTC032720
UNIKHEM POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 352501 SONALI VINAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3651 RC402 U24200KA2003PTC032720
UNIKHEM POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 352531 VINAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3652 RC402 U24200KA2007PTC043854
COLORTONE SOLUTIONSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1705091 STANLEY ALMEIDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3653 RC402 U24200KA2007PTC043854
COLORTONE SOLUTIONSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1758111 ZAINULABUDIN ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3654 RC402 U24210KA1994PTC015917
ANJU PHYTOCHEMICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2578161 PRAKASH KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3655 RC402 U24210KA1994PTC015917
ANJU PHYTOCHEMICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5258343 RAJESWARI THIAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3656 RC402 U24211KA1996PLC020573 FERTILE AGROCHEM LIMITED Active 1345978 MARREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3657 RC402 U24211KA1996PLC020573 FERTILE AGROCHEM LIMITED Active 3164924 NADENDLA KOTESWARA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3658 RC402 U24211KA1996PLC020573 FERTILE AGROCHEM LIMITED Active 357352 SEKHAR ADAPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3659 RC402 U24219KA1995PTC018125 KANTECH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1121234 MANJIT KAUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3660 RC402 U24219KA1995PTC018125 KANTECH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1121313 RAJWANT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3661 RC402 U24219KA2004PTC034317
VENIKA AGRO-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633289

DASARAIAHGARI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3662 RC402 U24219KA2004PTC034317
VENIKA AGRO-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1655122

DASARAYYAGARI 
RAGHUNADHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3663 RC402 U24219KA2006PTC039564
BELGAUM POLY ORGANIC 
FERTILIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1174702 RAHID KAZI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3664 RC402 U24219KA2006PTC039564
BELGAUM POLY ORGANIC 
FERTILIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1174738 UMAR KAZI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3665 RC402 U24219KA2006PTC039564
BELGAUM POLY ORGANIC 
FERTILIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 931483 IMTIYAZ KAZI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3666 RC402 U24219KA2007PTC044368
SUN-UP CHEMICALS AND 
REPELLENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1845703

MURALIDHARAN 
CHERUVATTATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3667 RC402 U24219KA2007PTC044368
SUN-UP CHEMICALS AND 
REPELLENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1848206

MALLIGE 
SAMPANGIRAMAIAHSHETTY 
SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3668 RC402 U24220KA1998PTC023410
PRITAM TEXTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1721985

KEELAPATTU 
VENKATASUBRAMANYAM 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3669 RC402 U24220KA1998PTC023410
PRITAM TEXTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1722011 MANELLORE GOWRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3670 RC402 U24220KA2008PTC046428 PERFECT SHADES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1711514 AJAY AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3671 RC402 U24220KA2008PTC046428 PERFECT SHADES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 251916 BRIJESH AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3672 RC402 U24221KA1972PTC002235
IMPAC COLOURS AND CHEMICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 546751 PRATAP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3673 RC402 U24221KA1972PTC002235
IMPAC COLOURS AND CHEMICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 546849 ANITA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3674 RC402 U24221KA2008PTC048220 AMBER PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2251870 ARUNKUMAR BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3675 RC402 U24221KA2008PTC048220 AMBER PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2257702 SYAM KUMAR BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3676 RC402 U24221KA2010PTC053047
COLOR MATRIXX SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2960023 SUJATHA RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3677 RC402 U24221KA2010PTC053047
COLOR MATRIXX SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2960041 SANDEEP RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3678 RC402 U24222KA1969PTC001831
RAMAPRIYA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2483456

MARTHANDA PADMANABHA 
VARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3679 RC402 U24222KA1969PTC001831
RAMAPRIYA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6836810 PARVATHI VARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3680 RC402 U24222KA1982PTC004842
SWARNAMUKHI HOTEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2156612 VENKATA SWAMY LAXMIPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 136



3681 RC402 U24222KA1982PTC004842
SWARNAMUKHI HOTEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5129160 RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3682 RC402 U24222KA1985PTC006759 CAUVERY LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 878298 MALLAMPATI KRANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3683 RC402 U24222KA1985PTC006759 CAUVERY LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 880104 MALLAMPATI APARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3684 RC402 U24222KA1988PTC009593 EMCEE CROWNS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 457573 BANNAMPALLI HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3685 RC402 U24222KA1988PTC009593 EMCEE CROWNS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7768609 KISHORE KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3686 RC402 U24222KA1993PTC014319
SREE MUKHA PAINTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1911074 RUDRAPPA RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3687 RC402 U24222KA1993PTC014319
SREE MUKHA PAINTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2567210 NORNAKKI RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3688 RC402 U24222KA1994PTC016485 INFANTRY HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1666537 RAMPRASAD VANAJAKSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3689 RC402 U24222KA1994PTC016485 INFANTRY HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1758954 VARADARAJU RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3690 RC402 U24222KA1995PTC017595 EXPO-LAC PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED. Strike Off 2067037 YOGISH JEPPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3691 RC402 U24222KA1995PTC017595 EXPO-LAC PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED. Strike Off 2067091 SUJAYARAM YOGISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3692 RC402 U24222KA1995PTC017595 EXPO-LAC PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED. Strike Off 2353343 GAYATHRI YOGISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3693 RC402 U24222KA1995PTC018060 VISHNU PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1948744 LOGANATHAN NAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3694 RC402 U24222KA1995PTC018060 VISHNU PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3191469 YAJAMAN VEDANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3695 RC402 U24222KA2001PTC029430
COLORTEK PAINTS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1751903

JAYAPRAKASH BALAKRISHNAN 
NAMBIAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3696 RC402 U24222KA2001PTC029430
COLORTEK PAINTS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1751914 RAM KUMAR RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3697 RC402 U24222KA2002PTC030242
S.V. ASPHALT PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1133636 PADMAVATHI SELVAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3698 RC402 U24222KA2002PTC030242
S.V. ASPHALT PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3328792 SENTHIL KUMAR RAJALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3699 RC402 U24222KA2002PTC030242
S.V. ASPHALT PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3328821 NAGARAJA NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3700 RC402 U24222KA2002PTC030242
S.V. ASPHALT PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3376348 SARAVANA MADAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3701 RC402 U24222KA2008PTC048248
UNAXOL PAINTS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1825300 ROMY MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3702 RC402 U24222KA2008PTC048248
UNAXOL PAINTS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1825409 SANJAY MAGAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3703 RC402 U24222KA2011PTC057370
MANAK GREASEMAN COMPANY 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3095158 ACHIN JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3704 RC402 U24222KA2011PTC057370
MANAK GREASEMAN COMPANY 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 735739 SANDEEP JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3705 RC402 U24224KA1995PLC019096
AJIT CARBONSANDPIGMENTS 
LIMITED Active 1830931 SSATISHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3706 RC402 U24224KA1995PLC019096
AJIT CARBONSANDPIGMENTS 
LIMITED Active 2019662 KUMAR SATISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3707 RC402 U24224KA1995PLC019096
AJIT CARBONSANDPIGMENTS 
LIMITED Active 3279044 PANTHALINGAL PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3708 RC402 U24224KA1995PLC019096
AJIT CARBONSANDPIGMENTS 
LIMITED Active 3377823 MADHAVA PARVATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3709 RC402 U24224KA1995PLC019096
AJIT CARBONSANDPIGMENTS 
LIMITED Active 777886 AJIT BHARAKTIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3710 RC402 U24230KA1983PTC005410
PACIFIC PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1172572 SUJATHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3711 RC402 U24230KA1983PTC005410
PACIFIC PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 649336 KENYA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3712 RC402 U24230KA1985PTC007116

PRITHVI CHEMICAL 
MANUFACTURING 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2093103 ASHWIN ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3713 RC402 U24230KA1985PTC007116

PRITHVI CHEMICAL 
MANUFACTURING 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2416910 VIDYA DILIP KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3714 RC402 U24230KA1985PTC007296
SMAK PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 113867 NANJUNDAIAH BELADHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3715 RC402 U24230KA1985PTC007296
SMAK PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 113898 KASTURI NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3716 RC402 U24230KA1986PTC007862 TARAM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3186532 VIDYASAGAR RAMPURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3717 RC402 U24230KA1986PTC007862 TARAM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5170035 SHARAD RAMPURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3718 RC402 U24230KA2007PTC041623 AIDPLUS MEDICAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1626928
THENISSERI KONNOTH DILEEP 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3719 RC402 U24230KA2007PTC041623 AIDPLUS MEDICAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 318422
BALADHANDAYUTHAPANI 
PACHYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3720 RC402 U24230KA2007PTC041623 AIDPLUS MEDICAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5209035 DINESH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3721 RC402 U24230KA2007PTC043142
SCANDENT PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2816172 KALASAPURA RAMPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3722 RC402 U24230KA2007PTC043142
SCANDENT PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 953890 TARIKERE SUDHIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3723 RC402 U24230KA2007PTC043837
MEDIMATRIX MARKETING 
SOLUTION INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 158524 PRAVIN AMBARDEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3724 RC402 U24230KA2007PTC043837
MEDIMATRIX MARKETING 
SOLUTION INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1716352 VEERABHADRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3725 RC402 U24230KA2007PTC043837
MEDIMATRIX MARKETING 
SOLUTION INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1716383 SRINIVASA GRAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3726 RC402 U24230KA2008PTC045090
ENSURRA LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1903935 MAHESH RAO SATAVOJI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3727 RC402 U24230KA2008PTC045090
ENSURRA LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1903943 SATHISH SREERAMULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3728 RC402 U24230KA2008PTC045090
ENSURRA LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1910642 JAGADISH KUMAR THRADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3729 RC402 U24230KA2008PTC045403
MALRICH PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2060913

CHINNAPPA DOSS ANTHONY 
SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3730 RC402 U24230KA2008PTC045403
MALRICH PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2455752 EASURAJA ARPUTHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3731 RC402 U24230KA2008PTC048733
CEREBRAL LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2456710 KIRAN BIJOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3732 RC402 U24230KA2008PTC048733
CEREBRAL LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2456724 NIKESH NORONHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3733 RC402 U24230KA2008PTC048733
CEREBRAL LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2540718 GOVINDARAJU BYNDOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3734 RC402 U24230KA2010PTC054144
AAHANA NATURALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3042288 ANAND NADIG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3735 RC402 U24230KA2010PTC054144
AAHANA NATURALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 47572 SUBHASH TIWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3736 RC402 U24230KA2010PTC054888
PINNACLE FORMULATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3145289 BHAGAVANT RAO KHATAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3737 RC402 U24230KA2010PTC054888
PINNACLE FORMULATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3145296 NARASAYYA SOODAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3738 RC402 U24230KA2010PTC054888
PINNACLE FORMULATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3313714 SHARANABASAYYA MATHPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3739 RC402 U24230KA2010PTC054888
PINNACLE FORMULATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3485789 PRITHVIRAJ BIRADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3740 RC402 U24230KA2010PTC055143
AMNA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3010918 SHELBY ANTONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3741 RC402 U24230KA2010PTC055143
AMNA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3055505 JOHN KALAPPURAKKAL JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3742 RC402 U24230KA2011PTC057899
MATAM PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3459386 MATAM SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3743 RC402 U24230KA2011PTC057899
MATAM PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3459398 MATAM SWAROOP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3744 RC402 U24230KA2011PTC057899
MATAM PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6542028 VIJAY SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3745 RC402 U24230KA2012PTC063724
VET CURE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2051856 RAMASAMY RAJKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3746 RC402 U24230KA2012PTC063724
VET CURE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 246716 SOMU JAYACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3747 RC402 U24230KA2012PTC063724
VET CURE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3128710 SEKAR RAJAGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3748 RC402 U24231KA1977PTC003108
RAGHAVENDRA CHEMICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 522354 SUNIL KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3749 RC402 U24231KA1977PTC003108
RAGHAVENDRA CHEMICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 522410 MANJU KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3750 RC402 U24231KA1977PTC003108
RAGHAVENDRA CHEMICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 522450 SHWETA KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3751 RC402 U24231KA1980PTC003763
MEDIX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2530917 KALANDAN RAZAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3752 RC402 U24231KA1980PTC003763
MEDIX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2531058 NACHIPADPU ABDUL SALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3753 RC402 U24231KA1982PTC005035
CASLON POLYAMIDES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1796647 ALVA PADAVU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3754 RC402 U24231KA1982PTC005035
CASLON POLYAMIDES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1873225 KARUNAKARA ALVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3755 RC402 U24231KA1982PTC005080
VISCHEM ADHESIVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1616815

VISHVANATH SALAGAME 
RAJARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3756 RC402 U24231KA1984PTC006031 FINE PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2192147
TALLAM NARAYANA SETTY 
NANJUNDA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3757 RC402 U24231KA1984PTC006031 FINE PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2192152
TALLAM NANJUNDA SETTY 
SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3758 RC402 U24231KA1992PTC059240 DASS FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 733249 ARULANANDAM JESUDASS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3759 RC402 U24231KA1992PTC059240 DASS FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 746424 ANBU RAJAN MICHAEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3760 RC402 U24231KA1993PTC014661
CARNATION CHEMICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1753154 REMENDRA SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3761 RC402 U24231KA1993PTC014661
CARNATION CHEMICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1753196 RAMESWAR PODDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3762 RC402 U24231KA1993PTC014661
CARNATION CHEMICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1753238 SUKANTA DEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3763 RC402 U24231KA1993PTC014661
CARNATION CHEMICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5165766 ANIRBAN BANERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3764 RC402 U24231KA1993PTC014661
CARNATION CHEMICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6782654 AMRITA RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3765 RC402 U24231KA1996PTC019719
LE INNOVATIVE PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1835511

BELUR CHOWDAIAH 
BOMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3766 RC402 U24231KA1996PTC019719
LE INNOVATIVE PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1897852 SIDDAIAH SUMITRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3767 RC402 U24231KA2001PTC029376
MERITOK PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1054404 AJAY SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3768 RC402 U24231KA2001PTC029376
MERITOK PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2430610 RANJU SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3769 RC402 U24231KA2002PTC030730 MYCURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1743819 PEMMASANI VASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3770 RC402 U24231KA2002PTC030730 MYCURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2190538 ASHA KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3771 RC402 U24231KA2002PTC030730 MYCURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2190556 PEMMASANI DEEPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3772 RC402 U24231KA2002PTC030730 MYCURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2190569 PADMA LOKANATH KANTAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3773 RC402 U24231KA2002PTC030730 MYCURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2195168 HEMAVATHI MARUPURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3774 RC402 U24231KA2004PTC033282
S G S LIFE SCIENCESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1883045 JAGADISH HUNGUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3775 RC402 U24231KA2004PTC034081
ADITHYA PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 258497 PRASAD MADHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3776 RC402 U24231KA2004PTC034081
ADITHYA PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 415541

MURALIDHARAN 
RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3777 RC402 U24231KA2004PTC034081
ADITHYA PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7318046 CHOTTEKALATANDA SHOBHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3778 RC402 U24231KA2004PTC034081
ADITHYA PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7318262

CHOTTEKALATANDA DARSHAN 
DEVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3779 RC402 U24231KA2005PTC036494
SYNAVIA RESEARCH FOUNDATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1129736 BENAZIR BOLWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3780 RC402 U24231KA2005PTC036494
SYNAVIA RESEARCH FOUNDATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 294646 CHETAN PADIVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3781 RC402 U24231KA2006PTC039085
TUTIS LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2944865 SHASHIKANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3782 RC402 U24231KA2007PTC042597
PUNARJANI PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1780855 BAIJU STEPHEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3783 RC402 U24231KA2007PTC042597
PUNARJANI PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1929642 JACOB JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3784 RC402 U24231KA2007PTC042597
PUNARJANI PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3604465 AKKAM POLLIL SHERMIJA JANCY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3785 RC402 U24231KA2009PTC049847 CEUTICS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2574201
RAMYA DEVI KURIDODDI 
SHIVALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3786 RC402 U24231KA2009PTC049847 CEUTICS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2574238
CHANDRAMOHAN BANGALORE 
SIDDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3787 RC402 U24232KA1995PTC017681 SYMBION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2638487 MUDDAPPA SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3788 RC402 U24232KA1995PTC017681 SYMBION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6584948 SRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3789 RC402 U24232KA1995PTC017681 SYMBION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6584979 VISHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3790 RC402 U24232KA2005PLC036574
BIO CURE HEALTH SCIENCES 
LIMITED Strike Off 1106009 KARERAT ARUNKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3791 RC402 U24232KA2005PLC036574
BIO CURE HEALTH SCIENCES 
LIMITED Strike Off 875352 BABU PARAYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3792 RC402 U24232KA2005PLC036574
BIO CURE HEALTH SCIENCES 
LIMITED Strike Off 875370 SHAJI GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3793 RC402 U24232KA2006PTC039607
SANFORD PHARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 214498 BHARATHI PRASANNA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3794 RC402 U24232KA2006PTC039607
SANFORD PHARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 214502

BALAKRISHNA SHASTRY 
RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3795 RC402 U24232KA2007PTC041714
WINFO HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1744814 MOHAMED ANWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3796 RC402 U24232KA2007PTC041714
WINFO HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1745464

SUNDARAM 
VENKATAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3797 RC402 U24232KA2007PTC041714
WINFO HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1933074 VIJAYADEVA PANATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3798 RC402 U24232KA2007PTC044419
LIFESPAN PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1872875 NIRANJAN MURTHY RUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3799 RC402 U24232KA2007PTC044419
LIFESPAN PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2501815 SHASHI NIRANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3800 RC402 U24232KA2008PLC047658 AGNYLON REMEDIES LIMITED Strike Off 1968447 MALARVIZHI KRISHNASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3801 RC402 U24232KA2008PLC047658 AGNYLON REMEDIES LIMITED Strike Off 2128159 SHUBHA PRADA ITIGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3802 RC402 U24232KA2008PLC047658 AGNYLON REMEDIES LIMITED Strike Off 2224827 JAGADEESH KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3803 RC402 U24232KA2008PLC047658 AGNYLON REMEDIES LIMITED Strike Off 2270559
CHAMARAJANAGARA 
GUNDURAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3804 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC044978
ZODIAC BIOTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1719756 NALIN JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3805 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC044978
ZODIAC BIOTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1719803 NAMITA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3806 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC045856
ORIGIN LIFE SCIENCES AND 
MEDICAREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2075660 PRABHAKAR HONNENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3807 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC045856
ORIGIN LIFE SCIENCES AND 
MEDICAREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2078800

DODDEGOWDANA KOPPAL 
RANGEGOWDA VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3808 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC045975
GRATIO HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2132733 NARASIMHA ANANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3809 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC045975
GRATIO HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2132767 KIRANA KUMARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3810 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC046016
R G V BIO TECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED.. Active 1689155

GAUTHAM BANGALORE 
NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3811 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC046016
R G V BIO TECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED.. Active 893562 HASSAN LAKSHMI NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3812 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC046016
R G V BIO TECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED.. Active 893572 NALINI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3813 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC046106
PHYTOGEN PHARMA (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1208449 KANDAN NATARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3814 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC046106
PHYTOGEN PHARMA (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1681157

KALA MUNISWAPPA 
SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3815 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC046530
AHRGON MEDIISCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2051811 CHINNAPPARAJA BOOPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3816 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC046530
AHRGON MEDIISCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2051856 RAMASAMY RAJKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3817 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC046530
AHRGON MEDIISCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3128710 SEKAR RAJAGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3818 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC046973
SUNPAB HEALTH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2098528 ROSHNI DEVI KISSUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3819 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC046973
SUNPAB HEALTH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2200861 ANDREW ANAND KISSUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3820 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC047323
NYA PHARMA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1340307 NABIL ASSASSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3821 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC047323
NYA PHARMA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1883737 MOHAMED ASIF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3822 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC047355
INDOSYS NEUTRACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2274029 SADASHIVA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3823 RC402 U24232KA2008PTC047355
INDOSYS NEUTRACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2274064 RAMESH KINNAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3824 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC048831
SHAKAMBARI PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2427366 ANDANAPPA SULLAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3825 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC048831
SHAKAMBARI PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2626741 SHRIKRUSHNA NARASINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3826 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC048831
SHAKAMBARI PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3292230 RAJENDRA KADLIKOP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3827 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC048831
SHAKAMBARI PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3292248 GURULINGANAGOUD PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3828 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC048831
SHAKAMBARI PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3422132 VIRUPAKSHAPPA BIDARUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3829 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC049254
SANJEEVI PHARMACAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2556089 YALLEGOWDA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3830 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC049254
SANJEEVI PHARMACAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2559566 SOMALARA SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3831 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC050025
WILLA PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2556289 GANESHAN PARAMASIVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3832 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC050025
WILLA PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2568290 PARAMASIVAN BELLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3833 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC050770 PARMARTH LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1765663 SUNITA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3834 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC050770 PARMARTH LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1850379 MAHENDRA MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3835 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC050770 PARMARTH LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2374595 PANKAJ SONDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3836 RC402 U24232KA2009PTC050770 PARMARTH LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2374819 ASHAR AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3837 RC402 U24232KA2010PTC052520
QUENCH PHARMACEUTICAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1836074 KALYANA LOGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3838 RC402 U24232KA2010PTC052520
QUENCH PHARMACEUTICAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1836118 SYED ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3839 RC402 U24232KA2010PTC052968 AYUSH INCENSE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2715014 MANISH KALAWATIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3840 RC402 U24232KA2010PTC052968 AYUSH INCENSE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2817005 CHETAN MARLECHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3841 RC402 U24232KA2010PTC052968 AYUSH INCENSE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2924736 SREEDHAR BALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3842 RC402 U24232KA2010PTC053928

MASTER LIFELINE 
PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3010390 NETHENAHALLI RADHAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3843 RC402 U24232KA2010PTC053928

MASTER LIFELINE 
PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3010410 LOHITH LINGADEVARU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3844 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC056982
FORTUNA PHARMA LABORATORIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1752283 MUSHTAQ ALI SULAIMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3845 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC056982
FORTUNA PHARMA LABORATORIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2901198 MURALIMOHAN KANNAKKU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3846 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC056982
FORTUNA PHARMA LABORATORIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3267801 VITTALADAS BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3847 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC057044
INGENERX LABORATORIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3371872 ASHOK NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3848 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC057044
INGENERX LABORATORIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3371919 VEENA NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3849 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC057176
NASK PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3195874 NARASIMHA EDULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3850 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC057176
NASK PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3195894 NARAYANA KOTTAKOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3851 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC058393
SHAMANUR PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3398059 MURUGESH SHAMANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3852 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC058393
SHAMANUR PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3398071 JYOTHI MURUGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3853 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC058393
SHAMANUR PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3419159 AAKARSH SHAMNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3854 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC058393
SHAMANUR PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 451532

SHAMANUR 
SHIVASHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3855 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC060885
SANJEEVINI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3585543 SAWADI NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3856 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC060885
SANJEEVINI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3596826 PARASHURAMAGOUDA GALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3857 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC061253
MCLORRENZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5101094

SUJIT KUMAR VASUDEVAN 
CHANDRAMATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3858 RC402 U24232KA2011PTC061253
MCLORRENZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5101390 ANOOP PONNULLI GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3859 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC062140
ALDERAMIN PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2573200 ZAKRA TABASSUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3860 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC062140
ALDERAMIN PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2573249 AHMAR RASHDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3861 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC062864 YMG PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5203121 VIJAYAMMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3862 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC062864 YMG PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5203496 YADLA VAMSI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3863 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC063299
YEGNA BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5147646 PRAVEEN YEGNOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3864 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC063299
YEGNA BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5147651 BEGUR NANDEESH ARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3865 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC064188
ARMERIA PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5275247

KALLINGALPARAMBIL 
MUHAMMADKUTTY 
ABDULSHAMEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3866 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC064188
ARMERIA PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5275261 SURESH CHATHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3867 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC064188
ARMERIA PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5275266 VIJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3868 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC064474
MEDIZEN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5112474 HIRA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3869 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC064474
MEDIZEN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5112479 PAWAN JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3870 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC065587
J A J GLOBAL BUSINESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2401831 ANITA MOSES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3871 RC402 U24232KA2012PTC065587
J A J GLOBAL BUSINESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5350774 JOHN MOSES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3872 RC402 U24233KA1995PTC018302
SCOPE LABORATORIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1998076 NILESH DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3873 RC402 U24233KA1995PTC018302
SCOPE LABORATORIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2030572 RINKU DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3874 RC402 U24233KA2008PTC046803
MYSORE ALL WELL FORMULATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2134027

KARIGHATTA SHESHAIYENGAR 
NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3875 RC402 U24233KA2008PTC046803
MYSORE ALL WELL FORMULATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2183408

SRINIVASAAGRAHARA 
NAGARAJU ARCHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3876 RC402 U24233KA2009PTC051734
MADHUSHRI AROMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2793191 ANAND UPADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3877 RC402 U24233KA2009PTC051734
MADHUSHRI AROMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2793192 BHARATI UPADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3878 RC402 U24233KA2010PTC053589
FAB PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2762708 KUNAL RAKHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3879 RC402 U24233KA2010PTC053589
FAB PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2762724 TEENA RAKHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3880 RC402 U24233KA2010PTC053589
FAB PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3168018 PIYUSH RAKHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3881 RC402 U24233KA2011PTC061357 JSR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2896242 SHANMUGAM JYOTHILAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3882 RC402 U24233KA2011PTC061357 JSR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3585182 MURUGHAN NAMASIVAYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3883 RC402 U24233KA2012PTC063399 VOKATH PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5231387 SURESH MESTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3884 RC402 U24233KA2012PTC063399 VOKATH PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5232957 RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3885 RC402 U24233KA2012PTC063958 SNEHA NATURA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 452458 BELOOR BAIRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3886 RC402 U24233KA2012PTC063958 SNEHA NATURA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 452561 VEENA BAIRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3887 RC402 U24233KA2012PTC064398
TRUVET ANIMAL NUTRITION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5278078 INDIRANI SOMASUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3888 RC402 U24233KA2012PTC064398
TRUVET ANIMAL NUTRITION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5278082 SUDHA CHANDRASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3889 RC402 U24234KA2007PTC043455
SVK HEALTHCARE & LIFE SCIENCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1626397 VIJAYA KUMAR SINGAMSETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3890 RC402 U24234KA2007PTC043455
SVK HEALTHCARE & LIFE SCIENCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1626418 SINGAMSETTI USHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3891 RC402 U24234KA2007PTC043455
SVK HEALTHCARE & LIFE SCIENCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2865260 VENKATA MENDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3892 RC402 U24234KA2008PTC046420
THINKGENOME LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1632962

RAMA SUBRAMANIAM 
VENKATESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3893 RC402 U24234KA2008PTC046420
THINKGENOME LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1927760

MAHALAKSHMI 
RAMASUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3894 RC402 U24234KA2008PTC047620 SOURA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3558759 MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3895 RC402 U24234KA2008PTC047620 SOURA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6361828 ASHWATHANARAYAN PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3896 RC402 U24234KA2008PTC047752
ABHINAVA BIO-SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3535114 KALLAE GEETHARAM PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3897 RC402 U24234KA2008PTC047752
ABHINAVA BIO-SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7397351 KALLAE SUDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3898 RC402 U24235KA2006PTC038889
DESHPANDE ESSENTIALHEALTH 
CARE PRIVATELIMITED Active 1680113 KESHAV DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3899 RC402 U24235KA2006PTC038889
DESHPANDE ESSENTIALHEALTH 
CARE PRIVATELIMITED Active 5196541 KARUNA DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3900 RC402 U24239KA1990PTC010804 KEVER PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2201699 SYAM SUNDER SURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3901 RC402 U24239KA1990PTC010804 KEVER PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2690494 PRAMEELA KALAVAKOLANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3902 RC402 U24239KA2002PTC030537
CRYSTAL ENVIRO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3118232 PUSHPA RAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3903 RC402 U24239KA2002PTC030537
CRYSTAL ENVIRO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3118244 HALATHI GIRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3904 RC402 U24239KA2006PTC040296 BIO SPRING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 512607 CHELLAIAH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3905 RC402 U24239KA2006PTC040296 BIO SPRING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 513475 RAMASWAMY PAARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3906 RC402 U24239KA2008PTC045169
EXTASY HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1838616 SANTHOSH PATAKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3907 RC402 U24239KA2008PTC045169
EXTASY HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1918025 PADUBIDRI BHARATHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3908 RC402 U24239KA2008PTC045169
EXTASY HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2845531 KALBURGY SUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3909 RC402 U24239KA2008PTC045583
INDCHROMADEX NUTRICEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1786335

SUBRAMANIAM 
BRAHMASHASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3910 RC402 U24239KA2008PTC045583
INDCHROMADEX NUTRICEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2985043 MUNIRAJU CHINNANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3911 RC402 U24239KA2008PTC073728 NANO LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2178617 VELAYUDHAM ANBAZHAGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3912 RC402 U24239KA2008PTC073728 NANO LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6883209 RAJASURIYA VELMURUGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3913 RC402 U24239KA2011PTC057639
MANEUVER PHARMACEUTICAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3214187 PARAG CHAUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3914 RC402 U24239KA2011PTC057639
MANEUVER PHARMACEUTICAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5294327 ANURAG CHAUDHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3915 RC402 U24240KA2007PTC044455
ALLGREEN CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1895758 RAJAN HARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3916 RC402 U24240KA2007PTC044455
ALLGREEN CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1895845 SUNDARAM SUSHEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3917 RC402 U24240KA2010PTC053089
NEXIUS CARE & HYGIENE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3434069 SWAPNA ANANTHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3918 RC402 U24240KA2010PTC053089
NEXIUS CARE & HYGIENE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3434094 DEEPAK BHATTACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3919 RC402 U24240KA2011PTC060053
HILLS ORGANIC PRODUCTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2809407 PRASAD NARASIMHAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3920 RC402 U24240KA2011PTC060053
HILLS ORGANIC PRODUCTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3556306

SHIVAHONNEGOWDA 
DHANANJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3921 RC402 U24240KA2011PTC060053
HILLS ORGANIC PRODUCTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 439608 GIDDAPPA NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3922 RC402 U24241KA1999PTC025677 ARROMAGIK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5202330 NIKHITA GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
3923 RC402 U24241KA1999PTC025677 ARROMAGIK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 725074 MITUL GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3924 RC402 U24244KA2009PTC051316
SRI BALAKRISHNA PERFUMERY 
WORKS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2807946 KANAMARLAPUDI RAGAVA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3925 RC402 U24244KA2009PTC051316
SRI BALAKRISHNA PERFUMERY 
WORKS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2814760 SANTHOSH KUMAR RAGAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3926 RC402 U24244KA2010PTC052748
ETERNAL TREE OF LIFE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2689426 GREEN ROSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3927 RC402 U24244KA2010PTC052748
ETERNAL TREE OF LIFE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2689429 HEMANT GORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3928 RC402 U24244KA2010PTC052748
ETERNAL TREE OF LIFE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2689432 ESTHER MARY ROSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3929 RC402 U24245KA1988PTC009640
VAISHALI CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 442684 MAHENDRA JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3930 RC402 U24245KA1988PTC009640
VAISHALI CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 443412 VIJAY JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3931 RC402 U24246KA2006PTC040871
MAYAN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2151928 PORKANI PALANISAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3932 RC402 U24246KA2006PTC040871
MAYAN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2315243 DEVAKI PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3933 RC402 U24246KA2009PTC051925
BSH TEKNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2221817 RAMACHANDRAN NAIRVEETIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3934 RC402 U24246KA2009PTC051925
BSH TEKNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2804605 RAGHUNATH DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3935 RC402 U24246KA2011PTC060905
NASREEN & ISHRATH COSMATIC 
ERA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3645478 SUFIA TAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3936 RC402 U24246KA2011PTC060905
NASREEN & ISHRATH COSMATIC 
ERA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3645483 ALTAF PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3937 RC402 U24248KA1998PTC024022
VEEYES MARKETING (MYSORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1932722

KODIAMBADI SUBRAMANYA 
RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3938 RC402 U24248KA1998PTC024022
VEEYES MARKETING (MYSORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2100306 VINAYA RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3939 RC402 U24248KA2002PLC030329
CLASSIC COTTAGE INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED Strike Off 2263179 SOMPURA SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3940 RC402 U24248KA2002PLC030329
CLASSIC COTTAGE INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED Strike Off 368715 MASRUR AHMED BASHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3941 RC402 U24248KA2002PLC030329
CLASSIC COTTAGE INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED Strike Off 5278234 SUBBEGOWDA KEMPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3942 RC402 U24248KA2003PTC032877 MASTER INCENSE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1525355 AZAM SHARIFF MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3943 RC402 U24248KA2003PTC032877 MASTER INCENSE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 368702 ZAFRULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3944 RC402 U24248KA2003PTC032877 MASTER INCENSE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5101224 RAMA KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3945 RC402 U24248KA2003PTC032877 MASTER INCENSE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6368338 SYED HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3946 RC402 U24248KA2003PTC032877 MASTER INCENSE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6368359 SYED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3947 RC402 U24248KA2003PTC032877 MASTER INCENSE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6444585 SYED AYUB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3948 RC402 U24248KA2003PTC032877 MASTER INCENSE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 902749
AKRAM SHARIFF YOUSUF 
MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3949 RC402 U24249KA1976PTC002968
S M ESSENCE DISTILLERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 533950 SUNDAR RAJAN KANAKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3950 RC402 U24249KA1976PTC002968
S M ESSENCE DISTILLERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 534011 CHANDRA PRABHA BALEKAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3951 RC402 U24249KA2008PTC045731
SAMPATH REFINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2035422 ARUN SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3952 RC402 U24249KA2008PTC045731
SAMPATH REFINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2035449 SAMPATH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3953 RC402 U24249KA2008PTC045731
SAMPATH REFINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6642557 KOKILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3954 RC402 U24249KA2009PTC051246
PATIL PARIMALA WORKS INCENSE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2807946 KANAMARLAPUDI RAGAVA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3955 RC402 U24249KA2009PTC051246
PATIL PARIMALA WORKS INCENSE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2814760 SANTHOSH KUMAR RAGAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3956 RC402 U24249KA2011PTC058538
FORCE FUEL TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2418755 DATTATRAYA SHASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3957 RC402 U24249KA2011PTC058538
FORCE FUEL TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3509129 SHRIRAM NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3958 RC402 U24290KA1996PTC020606
SHRUTHI AGROCHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2024147 VISWANATH ERIGACHEDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3959 RC402 U24290KA2011PTC060055
SNRCO CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7370865 MEDAPALLI MADHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3960 RC402 U24290KA2011PTC060055
SNRCO CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7586971 ERATA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3961 RC402 U24291KA2008PTC045203
KAVERY FIRE WORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2005864 MOHANAN SUKUMARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3962 RC402 U24291KA2008PTC045203
KAVERY FIRE WORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2005872 BINOJ JOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3963 RC402 U24293KA2011PTC057535
GARUDA VRIDDHI BODYCARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3137661 RAVINDRAN GOVINDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3964 RC402 U24293KA2011PTC057535
GARUDA VRIDDHI BODYCARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 417662 MEDINI BINDIGANAVALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3965 RC402 U24293KA2011PTC057535
GARUDA VRIDDHI BODYCARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 459678 UDAY BINDIGANAVALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3966 RC402 U24295KA1989PTC010106
PRABHAT ADHESIVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 685369 WASEEMUDDIN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3967 RC402 U24295KA1989PTC010106
PRABHAT ADHESIVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 685677 SHARFUDDIN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3968 RC402 U24295KA1989PTC010106
PRABHAT ADHESIVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 687208 AZEEMUDDIN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3969 RC402 U24295KA1989PTC010106
PRABHAT ADHESIVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 687364 FAHIMUDDIN SHARFUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3970 RC402 U24296KA2009PTC051519 AKRUTHI DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2599599 PARTHIRAJ DASS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3971 RC402 U24296KA2009PTC051519 AKRUTHI DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2640824 SUDHAGOPAL SRINIVASALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3972 RC402 U24296KA2009PTC051519 AKRUTHI DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2640843 HEMAVATHY VISHWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3973 RC402 U24296KA2009PTC051519 AKRUTHI DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2640914
GOPALA GOWDA MUNISWAMY 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3974 RC402 U24296KA2009PTC051519 AKRUTHI DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2683822 DEVARAJ CHANNE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3975 RC402 U24297KA2006PTC040337
NESTOR CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1994390 SHIVA MASHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3976 RC402 U24297KA2006PTC040337
NESTOR CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2062756 MANJUNATH SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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3977 RC402 U24297KA2009PTC049242
BANGALORE INKS AND COATINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1896899 THIMMANNA JAYARAMAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3978 RC402 U24297KA2009PTC049242
BANGALORE INKS AND COATINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2526995

LINGANNA 
PUTTALAKSHMAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3979 RC402 U24297KA2009PTC049428
PHOENIX INDCHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2577054 PRASAD CHANDRASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3980 RC402 U24297KA2009PTC049428
PHOENIX INDCHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2577063 RAJESHWARI CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3981 RC402 U24297KA2009PTC050003 DUTCH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1982689 SREE RAMA SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3982 RC402 U24297KA2009PTC050003 DUTCH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2446615 SREERAMA KAILASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3983 RC402 U24297KA2011PTC061902
ESSENTIAL MEDISCIENCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1768639 MAHAVEER DANOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3984 RC402 U24297KA2011PTC061902
ESSENTIAL MEDISCIENCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1895965 SUCHITA DANOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3985 RC402 U24297KA2011PTC061902
ESSENTIAL MEDISCIENCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6925019 SUSHANT DANOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3986 RC402 U24297KA2012PTC064915
SAPTHA SANJEVINI ORGANICS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2809407 PRASAD NARASIMHAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3987 RC402 U24297KA2012PTC064915
SAPTHA SANJEVINI ORGANICS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3556306

SHIVAHONNEGOWDA 
DHANANJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3988 RC402 U24297KA2012PTC064915
SAPTHA SANJEVINI ORGANICS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3556322 EKNATH DHAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3989 RC402 U24297KA2012PTC064915
SAPTHA SANJEVINI ORGANICS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 439608 GIDDAPPA NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3990 RC402 U24297KA2012PTC064915
SAPTHA SANJEVINI ORGANICS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5323964

VENKATESHAPPA VIJAYA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3991 RC402 U24298KA2008PTC046002
RAAMAVANA BIOFARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1475205 SUDHA KULSHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3992 RC402 U24298KA2008PTC046002
RAAMAVANA BIOFARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1919954 GURURAJA RAMAVANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3993 RC402 U24299KA1981PTC004317
SHRISHMA CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 839294 SATYANARAYANA KOGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3994 RC402 U24299KA1985PTC006758
ASWATHI CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1440444 ZEENAT JAHAN TAYEB HAROON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3995 RC402 U24299KA1985PTC006758
ASWATHI CHEMICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1440608 TAYEB HAROON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3996 RC402 U24299KA1985PTC006813
POORNASHREE CHEMICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1882497

HIREHAL NURUDDIN RAFIQ 
AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3997 RC402 U24299KA1985PTC006813
POORNASHREE CHEMICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3181344 JUGUNU HIREHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3998 RC402 U24299KA2011PTC060688
ABHISHTA PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3602414 VIJAYA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

3999 RC402 U24299KA2011PTC060688
ABHISHTA PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3635062 VASANTHA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4000 RC402 U24301KA2010PTC055463
PLASTIGLOVES & CHEMICALS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 781867 MAN MOHAN SUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4001 RC402 U24306KA2007PTC042487
ANVESHAN BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1332052 RAVINDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4002 RC402 U24306KA2007PTC042487
ANVESHAN BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1371497 BANGALORE RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4003 RC402 U24306KA2007PTC042487
ANVESHAN BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1672732 ARVIND RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4004 RC402 U24306KA2007PTC044370 MAKS BITUMEN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1820735 MALATHESH KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4005 RC402 U24306KA2007PTC044370 MAKS BITUMEN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3476261
VENKATESHA MURTHY 
ALURAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4006 RC402 U25110KA1986PTC007519
TUMKUR POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1200043 GEETHA MALLIKARJUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4007 RC402 U25110KA1986PTC007519
TUMKUR POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1651212

KRISHNAMURTHY 
VENKATACHALAIAHSETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4008 RC402 U25110KA1986PTC008022
RAJ KAMAL POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3567736 DAKSHAYANI NANJIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4009 RC402 U25110KA1986PTC008022
RAJ KAMAL POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 388326 BASSAVARAJ SHIVALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4010 RC402 U25110KA1986PTC008022
RAJ KAMAL POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5142440 KAVYA BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4011 RC402 U25110KA1986PTC008077 RHINO RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1014035 ASHOK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4012 RC402 U25110KA1986PTC008077 RHINO RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1253992 SURINDER KAUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4013 RC402 U25111KA2008PTC047059
MSL TYRE RETREAD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1926001 SANGANAGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4014 RC402 U25111KA2008PTC047059
MSL TYRE RETREAD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1999304 SHIVAJI DEVKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4015 RC402 U25111KA2008PTC047059
MSL TYRE RETREAD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2242033 LIYAQATHALI SOUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4016 RC402 U25111KA2008PTC047059
MSL TYRE RETREAD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2540486 CHANDRAMAPPA HERAKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4017 RC402 U25119KA1985PTC007015
MADHURA POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2772986 KUMBLE JAGANNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4018 RC402 U25119KA1985PTC007015
MADHURA POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2848462 AMRITHA JAGANNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4019 RC402 U25119KA1985PTC007015
MADHURA POLYMERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3143545 MEERA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4020 RC402 U25190KA1984PTC005808
CHURCHGATE RUBBER INDUSTRY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 522109 BERNADETTE PALLIVATHUKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4021 RC402 U25190KA1984PTC005808
CHURCHGATE RUBBER INDUSTRY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 522183 GEORGE PALLIVATHUKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4022 RC402 U25190KA2008PTC047478
OPTIMAL BELTING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2257162 KOMALA NATARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4023 RC402 U25190KA2008PTC047478
OPTIMAL BELTING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2267511 MOHAN RAJASHEKHARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4024 RC402 U25190KA2009PTC049943
CLT POLYMER & RUBBERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2578190 SRINIVAS CHOKKALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4025 RC402 U25190KA2009PTC049943
CLT POLYMER & RUBBERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2608313 RADHIKA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4026 RC402 U25190KA2011PTC059725
R S P ECO GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3046099 TIRUMALA NATARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4027 RC402 U25190KA2011PTC059725
R S P ECO GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3046128 NATARAJA PADMAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4028 RC402 U25190KA2011PTC059725
R S P ECO GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3535881 SIRISHA NATARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4029 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC062767
J.B. MOULDING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5189317 SARAVANAN MALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4030 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC062767
J.B. MOULDING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5189407

SARANANAN 
CHANDRASHEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4031 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC062767
J.B. MOULDING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5189410 BANGALORE SHANTHANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4032 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC063072
BEKAYVEE PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5202818 ANANTHARAO VASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4033 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC063072
BEKAYVEE PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5205768 BEENAVASUDEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4034 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC063072
BEKAYVEE PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5225535 KAVITA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4035 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC063927 ANGEL BELTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5261027 RANDEEP SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4036 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC063927 ANGEL BELTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5261038 RAJASHEKHARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4037 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC065236
A ONE RUBBER INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5301917 VATHALLOOR BABY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4038 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC065236
A ONE RUBBER INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5301918 THAYOTH MOHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4039 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC065236
A ONE RUBBER INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5301920 MAHESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4040 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC065236
A ONE RUBBER INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5301923 THAZA SHIHABUDHEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4041 RC402 U25190KA2012PTC065236
A ONE RUBBER INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5301925 ASHRAF PUTHIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4042 RC402 U25191KA1982PTC004894 AEROLEX HOSE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 359380 HARISH SHIVKUMAR WADHWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4043 RC402 U25191KA1982PTC004894 AEROLEX HOSE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 359608
PRATAAP SHIVKUMAR 
WADHWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4044 RC402 U25191KA1982PTC004894 AEROLEX HOSE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 694650 KANTA SHIVAKUMAR WADHWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4045 RC402 U25191KA2006PTC038425
AARON TECHENGG INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2098899 HARIDAS KOLATHOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4046 RC402 U25191KA2006PTC038425
AARON TECHENGG INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2173368 MAXIM SERRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4047 RC402 U25191KA2007PTC043584
PREMIER EDGEBANDINGINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1684688 FIRDOUS MANSUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4048 RC402 U25191KA2007PTC043584
PREMIER EDGEBANDINGINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 309598 MANSUR MAKANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4049 RC402 U25199KA2009PTC050772 ORANGE PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2731099 DIPEN KARANIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4050 RC402 U25199KA2009PTC050772 ORANGE PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2731184 GULAB CHAND KARANIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4051 RC402 U25199KA2009PTC051678
PBM TYRE AND TUBE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2327236 GIGIMOL JOHNSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4052 RC402 U25199KA2009PTC051678
PBM TYRE AND TUBE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5165824 JARALDSASIKUMAR JASUDOSS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4053 RC402 U25199KA2012PTC064703
NEXSTAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2852910 MOHAMMED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4054 RC402 U25199KA2012PTC064703
NEXSTAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2852922 JEHANGIR PARVEZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4055 RC402 U25200KA1980FTC003747
S MANIKYA PLASTICHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1313578 SUSIL WEERASEKERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4056 RC402 U25200KA1980FTC003747
S MANIKYA PLASTICHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1408339 KALPATHY GANAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4057 RC402 U25200KA1980FTC003747
S MANIKYA PLASTICHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1785508 VIVIAN WIKRAMANAYAKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4058 RC402 U25200KA1980FTC003747
S MANIKYA PLASTICHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 483408 SENERATH KAPUKOTUWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4059 RC402 U25200KA1980FTC003747
S MANIKYA PLASTICHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 483410 ANGELO PATRICK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4060 RC402 U25200KA1997PTC023002
UNITED TECHNOMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3200458 GURURAJ KOTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4061 RC402 U25200KA1997PTC023002
UNITED TECHNOMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3202612 YASHODA KRISHNA KOTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4062 RC402 U25200KA1998PTC023360 OZMA RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2852992 MOHAMMED ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4063 RC402 U25200KA2007PTC044557
BUSINERS INFRA SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1816049 SATHISH MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4064 RC402 U25200KA2007PTC044557
BUSINERS INFRA SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1883893 MAHALAKSHMI MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4065 RC402 U25200KA2010PTC054061
GLOBAL TECHNO PACK (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2156546 LALCHAND CHHABRIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4066 RC402 U25200KA2010PTC054061
GLOBAL TECHNO PACK (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2156576 AASHISH CHHABRIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4067 RC402 U25200KA2010PTC056264 CROSS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3303872 ROHAN RODRIGUES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4068 RC402 U25200KA2010PTC056264 CROSS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3307413 STANISLAUS RODRIGUES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4069 RC402 U25200KA2010PTC056264 CROSS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3312711 ROY DSILVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4070 RC402 U25202KA2003PTC033040
SUNSHINE WOVENSACKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2345959 VIJAY KUMAR TALAKAVADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4071 RC402 U25202KA2003PTC033040
SUNSHINE WOVENSACKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2590894 MOHAN VIJAYKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4072 RC402 U25202KA2007PTC043254
SAMPRATHA POLY PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1062556 BASAVARAJ PADEKNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4073 RC402 U25202KA2007PTC043254
SAMPRATHA POLY PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2898766 SHANTAMMA PADEKNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4074 RC402 U25202KA2009PTC050237
V REDDY PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2345959 VIJAY KUMAR TALAKAVADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4075 RC402 U25202KA2009PTC050237
V REDDY PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2590894 MOHAN VIJAYKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4076 RC402 U25202KA2011PTC056677
ARKA MINERALS AND POLYMERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3213624 MURALI RAMASWAMI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4077 RC402 U25202KA2011PTC056677
ARKA MINERALS AND POLYMERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3293307 RUPESH SRINIVASAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4078 RC402 U25202KA2011PTC056677
ARKA MINERALS AND POLYMERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3293308

MANJUNATH 
VENKATASWAMYREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4079 RC402 U25202KA2011PTC061564
EXCELLENT PACKAGINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3623313 PARVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4080 RC402 U25202KA2011PTC061564
EXCELLENT PACKAGINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3623320 SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4081 RC402 U25202KA2012PTC064005
MADHUKESH TECH PACKPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5228032 MATHUSUTHANAN JAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4082 RC402 U25202KA2012PTC064005
MADHUKESH TECH PACKPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5228129 MADHUSUDHAN NARASIMHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4083 RC402 U25203KA2007PTC044490 POPULAR PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1751655 SHALLI NOORULLA TABREZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4084 RC402 U25203KA2007PTC044490 POPULAR PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1775074 MUKTHIAR AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4085 RC402 U25203KA2007PTC044490 POPULAR PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1836079 FATHIMA UMRAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4086 RC402 U25203KA2007PTC044490 POPULAR PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1895879 ASLAM AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4087 RC402 U25203KA2010PTC055715
SAITECH MOULDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3134121 DITTO PAUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4088 RC402 U25203KA2010PTC055715
SAITECH MOULDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3301882 DEEPTI MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4089 RC402 U25203KA2010PTC055715
SAITECH MOULDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3301971

KUNANAKOPPALU SHOBHA 
PUTTASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4090 RC402 U25203KA2012PTC062792
TERATA PETROPACKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5198289 VIZZA VARGHSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4091 RC402 U25203KA2012PTC062792
TERATA PETROPACKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5198331 AJITH MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4092 RC402 U25204KA1987PTC008279
DEEPAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6553834 ANBARASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4093 RC402 U25204KA1987PTC008279
DEEPAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 734355

RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
CHINNADURAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4094 RC402 U25204KA1987PTC008342
BIDAR PREMIER PLASTIS PRIVATE 
LIMITED , Strike Off 2550959 SHARNAPPA TIRLAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4095 RC402 U25204KA1987PTC008342
BIDAR PREMIER PLASTIS PRIVATE 
LIMITED , Strike Off 776294 GUNWANTHRAO MANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4096 RC402 U25204KA1987PTC008342
BIDAR PREMIER PLASTIS PRIVATE 
LIMITED , Strike Off 776354 SHARANAPPA TIRLAPURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4097 RC402 U25205KA1984PTC005981
SHEBA POLY SACKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6896161 RAMASWAMY VISWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4098 RC402 U25205KA1984PTC005981
SHEBA POLY SACKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6897416 MADIGIRAHALLI SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4099 RC402 U25206KA1984PTC005894
AGATE ELECTRO INSULANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1496395 RASHIDA QURESH MOGUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4100 RC402 U25206KA1984PTC005894
AGATE ELECTRO INSULANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1543642 SARA SHABBIR MOGUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4101 RC402 U25206KA1984PTC005894
AGATE ELECTRO INSULANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2960470 MUSTAFA MOGUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4102 RC402 U25206KA1984PTC005894
AGATE ELECTRO INSULANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 954820 QURESH SHABBIR MOGUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4103 RC402 U25206KA2009PTC051459
MPLAST MOULDING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2468123 VINDRAN VENGAKALACHULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4104 RC402 U25206KA2009PTC051459
MPLAST MOULDING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2499577 MADAN BAGARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4105 RC402 U25206KA2009PTC051459
MPLAST MOULDING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2829219 LOO SUNG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4106 RC402 U25206KA2009PTC051459
MPLAST MOULDING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6451793 ROBERT FILL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4107 RC402 U25208KA2009PTC048837
CHONG AIK VIVA HELMETS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2475196 YEUN WAI LENG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4108 RC402 U25208KA2009PTC048837
CHONG AIK VIVA HELMETS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2475252 SIN HWA TEH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4109 RC402 U25208KA2010PTC052721
UNIQUE EXTRUSION & INNOVATIVE 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2673691 SYED HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4110 RC402 U25208KA2010PTC052721
UNIQUE EXTRUSION & INNOVATIVE 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2673718 GAYATRI NIKKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4111 RC402 U25208KA2010PTC052721
UNIQUE EXTRUSION & INNOVATIVE 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2903282

SHABANA BANU MOULANA 
NOORSAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4112 RC402 U25208KA2010PTC052721
UNIQUE EXTRUSION & INNOVATIVE 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2903286

MAHAMMAD ELAHI 
KUTTAGALLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4113 RC402 U25209KA1973PTC002451
PANCHARATHNA PLASTIC 
ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5122986 BANGALORE MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4114 RC402 U25209KA1973PTC002451
PANCHARATHNA PLASTIC 
ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6803431 CHAMPA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4115 RC402 U25209KA1993PTC014338
KULTRONIX-ESD TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1762394 SHWETA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4116 RC402 U25209KA1993PTC014338
KULTRONIX-ESD TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1837818 SAMEER KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4117 RC402 U25209KA1994PTC016461
TRIPLE-GEM POLYSACKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1120930

RADHAKRISHNA RAJENDRAPPA 
DODDAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4118 RC402 U25209KA1994PTC016461
TRIPLE-GEM POLYSACKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 732333 PRIYANK KHARGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4119 RC402 U25209KA1998PTC023793
RAJKAMAL PLASMOULDSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2510395 SALEEM PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4120 RC402 U25209KA1998PTC023793
RAJKAMAL PLASMOULDSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2510406 FAHEEMA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4121 RC402 U25209KA2000PTC027049
MILLENNIUM POLYMERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1858229 BHUJANGARAO SURESHNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4122 RC402 U25209KA2000PTC027049
MILLENNIUM POLYMERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1858273 MIRJI RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4123 RC402 U25209KA2000PTC027049
MILLENNIUM POLYMERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2628785 SUNIL MIRJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4124 RC402 U25209KA2000PTC027166
SARGAM CARRY CASES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2152567 RAKESH VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4125 RC402 U25209KA2000PTC027166
SARGAM CARRY CASES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2152572 ANITA VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4126 RC402 U25209KA2001PTC029017 NEROTEK TAPES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1785396 VIJAYKUMAR PANCHANGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4127 RC402 U25209KA2001PTC029017 NEROTEK TAPES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2041589
SARALAVATHI 
SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4128 RC402 U25209KA2001PTC029211
S.S. ADHESIVE COMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 993633

BOMMIREDDY NARASIMHA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4129 RC402 U25209KA2001PTC029211
S.S. ADHESIVE COMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 993767 KATABATHUNI SIVASANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4130 RC402 U25209KA2001PTC029211
S.S. ADHESIVE COMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 994067

MARNENI RAJA LAKSHMAN 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4131 RC402 U25209KA2004PTC033274
MANIPAL EXTRUSION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 27358 VINOD RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4132 RC402 U25209KA2004PTC033274
MANIPAL EXTRUSION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 713092 KIRAN SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4133 RC402 U25209KA2004PTC034476
A AND E BRANDIX HANGERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 18392 INDRANIL CHOWDHURY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4134 RC402 U25209KA2004PTC034476
A AND E BRANDIX HANGERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 798262 MOHAMED ASLAM OMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4135 RC402 U25209KA2008PTC044842
ZAAS - PVC WINDOWS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1957317 SILVIA ZIEGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4136 RC402 U25209KA2008PTC044842
ZAAS - PVC WINDOWS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1959654 ANDREAS ZIEGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4137 RC402 U25209KA2008PTC045210
OXYREN POLYMER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1746131

RAGHAVENDRA 
NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4138 RC402 U25209KA2008PTC045210
OXYREN POLYMER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1746254 KESHAVA RAJU RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4139 RC402 U25209KA2011PTC061069 MIVE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3635363 KASHYAP MITRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4140 RC402 U25209KA2011PTC061069 MIVE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3635373 MAHESH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4141 RC402 U25209KA2011PTC061238
PRAKASH COMPOSITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3599966 PRAKASH SHEREGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4142 RC402 U25209KA2011PTC061238
PRAKASH COMPOSITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3599969 RAJESH KUDLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4143 RC402 U25209KA2011PTC061238
PRAKASH COMPOSITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3599976 GURURAJA KALLIANPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4144 RC402 U25209KA2011PTC061238
PRAKASH COMPOSITES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3602512 KUDLU RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4145 RC402 U25209KA2012PTC062794
MULTIFLEX PRINT PACK ( INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5187429 AMITH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4146 RC402 U25209KA2012PTC062794
MULTIFLEX PRINT PACK ( INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5187431 SURESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4147 RC402 U25517KA2008PTC047334
ATERKI INSULATION SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2012283 RIAZ AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4148 RC402 U25517KA2008PTC047334
ATERKI INSULATION SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2227504 AJAY SONALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4149 RC402 U25955KA2004PTC034533
VIGOR DESIGNER TILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1851314 KUPPUSAMY SIDDARTHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4150 RC402 U25955KA2004PTC034533
VIGOR DESIGNER TILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2593284 NARAYANASAMY KUPPUSAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4151 RC402 U26100KA2008PTC047273
S K INTERNATIONAL GLASS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1304633 RAJNI SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4152 RC402 U26100KA2008PTC047273
S K INTERNATIONAL GLASS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2143594 SHASHANK SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4153 RC402 U26100KA2010PTC053658
HAMILTON SCIENTIFICAPPARATUS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1177004 SATISHCHANDRA KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4154 RC402 U26100KA2010PTC053658
HAMILTON SCIENTIFICAPPARATUS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 285070 KULUR GOVINDARAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4155 RC402 U26100KA2010PTC053658
HAMILTON SCIENTIFICAPPARATUS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2886755

KAMATH JAGADEESH CHANDRA 
KULUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4156 RC402 U26101KA1982PTC043047
ANKIT GLASS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2143592 ANURADHA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4157 RC402 U26101KA1982PTC043047
ANKIT GLASS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2861435 PRIYANKA SINGHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4158 RC402 U26102KA1981PTC004199
TOWA CRYSTAL GLASS INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1849648 FAREED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4159 RC402 U26102KA1981PTC004199
TOWA CRYSTAL GLASS INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1849672 SUAAD MIFZALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4160 RC402 U26102KA2007PTC042262
AMULYA FIBRO CHEM (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1293831 VANITHA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4161 RC402 U26900KA2008PTC047369
TURBO SILICON SAND INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2197321 BASAPATHI THIMARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4162 RC402 U26900KA2008PTC047369
TURBO SILICON SAND INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2231075 VANITHA BASAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4163 RC402 U26900KA2008PTC047369
TURBO SILICON SAND INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2231090 SATHISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4164 RC402 U26900KA2011PTC060291 CAUVERY PELLETS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3555156 PAI PANEMANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4165 RC402 U26900KA2011PTC060291 CAUVERY PELLETS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3555178 PAL MANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4166 RC402 U26900KA2011PTC060291 CAUVERY PELLETS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3555384 PAI PANEMANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4167 RC402 U26900KA2011PTC060291 CAUVERY PELLETS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3557662 SATHYA SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4168 RC402 U26912KA2011PTC058120
VAJRA INNOVATIVE CARBON 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3487557 SIDDAPURA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4169 RC402 U26912KA2011PTC058120
VAJRA INNOVATIVE CARBON 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3487560 SUCHITRA SURENDRA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4170 RC402 U26912KA2011PTC058120
VAJRA INNOVATIVE CARBON 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3487585 SUDHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4171 RC402 U26913KA1985PTC006746
KAP(INDIA)CERAMICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 596270

KADUMGATTU PARAMBIL 
ASHRAF HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4172 RC402 U26913KA1985PTC006746
KAP(INDIA)CERAMICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 646454 ARSHAD ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4173 RC402 U26913KA1985PTC006746
KAP(INDIA)CERAMICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6469739 HANI HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4174 RC402 U26913KA1985PTC006746
KAP(INDIA)CERAMICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6469751 FIDA HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4175 RC402 U26914KA2009PTC050031
OPERA ITALIANA TILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1638573 RAJ SAHAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4176 RC402 U26914KA2009PTC050031
OPERA ITALIANA TILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3027800 KADAMBARI SAHAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4177 RC402 U26914KA2009PTC050031
OPERA ITALIANA TILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3027948 VIJAY SAHAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4178 RC402 U26921KA1996PTC020881 RAGHUSON TILES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1014569 KANDAVAR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4179 RC402 U26921KA1996PTC020881 RAGHUSON TILES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1064309 KANDAVARA JAYAKAR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4180 RC402 U26921KA1996PTC020881 RAGHUSON TILES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1064355 KANDAVARA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4181 RC402 U26921KA1996PTC020881 RAGHUSON TILES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1064464 SHAKUNTHALA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4182 RC402 U26921KA2006PTC038339
INTIMATE TILES AND SANITARY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1737590 BENNY THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4183 RC402 U26921KA2006PTC038339
INTIMATE TILES AND SANITARY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2220719 SIBY THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4184 RC402 U26922KA2006PTC038311
P3 DYNAMIC TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1825676 BOMMEPALLI GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4185 RC402 U26922KA2006PTC038311
P3 DYNAMIC TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 273478 HARIKRISHNA BOMMEPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4186 RC402 U26922KA2006PTC038311
P3 DYNAMIC TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3366282 SHIVALINGAPPA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4187 RC402 U26931KA2007PTC043865
INKO HOSPITALITY AND 
CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1655519 WOO LEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4188 RC402 U26931KA2007PTC043865
INKO HOSPITALITY AND 
CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1778051 KIM SEO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4189 RC402 U26931KA2007PTC044390
ECF PRODUCTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1739631 LATHA IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4190 RC402 U26931KA2007PTC044390
ECF PRODUCTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1827145 PRAVIR ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4191 RC402 U26931KA2011PTC059438
SRI SAI DURGA CONCRETE BLOCKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3559013 RAVI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4192 RC402 U26931KA2011PTC059438
SRI SAI DURGA CONCRETE BLOCKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6583764 SHIVAKUMAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4193 RC402 U26933KA1995PTC018342 PATCO CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2002145 MOHANLAL PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4194 RC402 U26933KA1995PTC018342 PATCO CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2002162 VINOD PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4195 RC402 U26933KA1995PTC018342 PATCO CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2002199 AMRUT PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4196 RC402 U26933KA1995PTC018342 PATCO CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2036152 MANJIBHAI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4197 RC402 U26933KA2003PTC033100
V.R.FUTURA BLOCKS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1635153 RAJASHREE VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4198 RC402 U26933KA2003PTC033100
V.R.FUTURA BLOCKS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1636024 KORAMANGALA VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4199 RC402 U26933KA2005PTC037844 JADE FLOORING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1789380 SRINIVASAN RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4200 RC402 U26933KA2005PTC037844 JADE FLOORING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 703439 SATBINDER LAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4201 RC402 U26933KA2007PTC044472 SAI GLAZINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 179096 BALAJI GOPALA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4202 RC402 U26933KA2007PTC044472 SAI GLAZINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1814799 GEETHAPRIYA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4203 RC402 U26933KA2010PTC054129
KARUTURI CERAMICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 179693 KISHORE BABU KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4204 RC402 U26933KA2010PTC054129
KARUTURI CERAMICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 179795 RAMALAKSHMI KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4205 RC402 U26933KA2010PTC054129
KARUTURI CERAMICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2415840 SANDEEP KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4206 RC402 U26933KA2010PTC054129
KARUTURI CERAMICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3295266 VENKAT VEDANTAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4207 RC402 U26933KA2010PTC054129
KARUTURI CERAMICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 356429 YESHODA KARUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4208 RC402 U26933KA2010PTC055142
CHALKWOOD INDUSTRIAL FLOORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1388245 GEORGE JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4209 RC402 U26933KA2010PTC055142
CHALKWOOD INDUSTRIAL FLOORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3137385 JOHN MC CONNON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4210 RC402 U26933KA2011PTC057032
EUROTECH TILES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3224325 VALIYAPARAMBATH RAFEEQU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4211 RC402 U26933KA2011PTC057032
EUROTECH TILES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3224346

PEEDIKAYULLA PARAMBATH 
FAISAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4212 RC402 U26939KA2009PTC050194
LADWA ROAD TRAFFIC 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2075764 SUMITHRA CHANNANKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4213 RC402 U26939KA2009PTC050194
LADWA ROAD TRAFFIC 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2091428 SUNIL LADWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4214 RC402 U26940KA1979PLC003470 LOKAPUR CEMENTS LIMITED Active 1651105 NINGAPPA HUGGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4215 RC402 U26940KA1979PLC003470 LOKAPUR CEMENTS LIMITED Active 1651314 SATEESH MALAGHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4216 RC402 U26940KA1979PLC003470 LOKAPUR CEMENTS LIMITED Active 1725209 NIRMALA MALAGHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4217 RC402 U26940KA1979PLC003470 LOKAPUR CEMENTS LIMITED Active 1737558 SHIVAKUMAR MALAGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4218 RC402 U26940KA2008PTC045560
SUVIDHA CEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2015707

SUNDAR KUTALAI 
VAIDEESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4219 RC402 U26940KA2008PTC045560
SUVIDHA CEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2038763

DHARMESH MOOKARA 
VENKATESHLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4220 RC402 U26940KA2009PTC050045
B K SUPER CEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2670542 CHANDAN DE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4221 RC402 U26940KA2009PTC050045
B K SUPER CEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2680588 BIJAY KUMAR SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4222 RC402 U26940KA2009PTC050045
B K SUPER CEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3570187

SANTHOSH HIREMAGALUR 
RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4223 RC402 U26940KA2009PTC050045
B K SUPER CEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3570200 RAMOHALLY YELLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4224 RC402 U26940KA2009PTC050738
ROYAL FAME CEMENTS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2724984 SANTOSHA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4225 RC402 U26940KA2009PTC050738
ROYAL FAME CEMENTS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2735411 KALAKALESH GURUBASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4226 RC402 U26940KA2009PTC050738
ROYAL FAME CEMENTS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5312528 MOHANSHIVAJI KATTIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4227 RC402 U26940KA2009PTC050738
ROYAL FAME CEMENTS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5312547 SHIVAJI KATTIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4228 RC402 U26940KA2010PTC053449 MENON CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2952392 MOOLAYIL DAMODHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4229 RC402 U26940KA2010PTC053449 MENON CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2952441 NIRMALA MOOTHEDATHE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4230 RC402 U26940KA2010PTC053449 MENON CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2952458 ASHOK THEKKE PALAZHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4231 RC402 U26940KA2011PTC061083 G R CEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3010026 TUMKUR CHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4232 RC402 U26940KA2011PTC061083 G R CEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3130659 GOVINDACHAR RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4233 RC402 U26940KA2011PTC061083 G R CEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3130765
ASHARANI BATTACHAR 
NARASHIMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4234 RC402 U26941KA1963PTC001516
MYSORE SPUN CONCRETE PIPE 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1125291 GOPAL RAJU KUPPARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4235 RC402 U26941KA1963PTC001516
MYSORE SPUN CONCRETE PIPE 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1819976 SEKHAR RAJU KONDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4236 RC402 U26941KA1963PTC001516
MYSORE SPUN CONCRETE PIPE 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2324455 KUPPARAJU RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4237 RC402 U26941KA1966PTC001653
CHAMUNDI SPUN CONCRETE PIPE 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1125291 GOPAL RAJU KUPPARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4238 RC402 U26941KA1966PTC001653
CHAMUNDI SPUN CONCRETE PIPE 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2324455 KUPPARAJU RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4239 RC402 U26941KA2005PTC035975
GANESH CONCRETES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2191659 RAMESH GOVINDARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4240 RC402 U26941KA2005PTC035975
GANESH CONCRETES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2235813

BALARAMANAIDU 
SRIDHARBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4241 RC402 U26941KA2005PTC035975
GANESH CONCRETES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5204790 BAGODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4242 RC402 U26941KA2008PTC047879 UDAYA HI SILICA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2239800
HARIDEVANAHALLY RANGAPPA 
UDAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4243 RC402 U26941KA2008PTC047879 UDAYA HI SILICA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2239829 HONNAPPA YASHODAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4244 RC402 U26942KA1999PTC025448
CAUVERY GRINDING AND 
MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5197717 SARDAR SHERIF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4245 RC402 U26942KA1999PTC025448
CAUVERY GRINDING AND 
MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5197754 SHAHNAAZ SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4246 RC402 U26943KA2008PTC045628 SLN CEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1963948 PRADEEP KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4247 RC402 U26943KA2008PTC045628 SLN CEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2020116 PRIYAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4248 RC402 U26949KA2008PTC045285
SHESHADRI CEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1499601 YAMANAPPA HOOLAGERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4249 RC402 U26949KA2008PTC045285
SHESHADRI CEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1996955 DURGAPPA HULAGERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4250 RC402 U26949KA2008PTC045285
SHESHADRI CEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1997023 TIMMANNA HOOLAGERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4251 RC402 U26949KA2008PTC046198
ALANKRIT STONE (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2036586 RAJ KOTECHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4252 RC402 U26949KA2008PTC046198
ALANKRIT STONE (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2038510 PAWAN KOTECHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4253 RC402 U26950KA2007PTC043385
SRI SAIRAM PRECAST ELEMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2348047 RAMADAS NARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4254 RC402 U26950KA2007PTC043385
SRI SAIRAM PRECAST ELEMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 827119 CHANDRASHEKAR SEVANAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4255 RC402 U26950KA2011PTC057744
RPNR CONCRETE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3419529 PRIYA NARASIMHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4256 RC402 U26950KA2011PTC057744
RPNR CONCRETE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3425538 RAJARAJAN RAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4257 RC402 U26950KA2011PTC057744
RPNR CONCRETE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3425582 RAJASEKARAN RAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4258 RC402 U26955KA2007PTC043412
MAK CONCRETE BLOCKTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1143704 DEEPIKA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4259 RC402 U26955KA2007PTC043412
MAK CONCRETE BLOCKTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1349320 VIPIN AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4260 RC402 U26956KA2005PTC035709
SHANCHAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 114109

SOMASHEKARA 
SEETHARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4261 RC402 U26956KA2005PTC035709
SHANCHAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 114111

CHANDRASHEKAR BHARADWAJ 
SOMASHEKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4262 RC402 U26956KA2007PTC043630
JANATHA READYMIX CONCRETE 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1639814 ANTHAPU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4263 RC402 U26956KA2007PTC043630
JANATHA READYMIX CONCRETE 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1651650 ANTHAPU OBIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4264 RC402 U26956KA2007PTC043630
JANATHA READYMIX CONCRETE 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1651683 ANTHAPU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4265 RC402 U26956KA2007PTC043630
JANATHA READYMIX CONCRETE 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1651717 ANTHAPU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4266 RC402 U26959KA2011PTC060379 JANAPRIYA RMC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3578245 MUPPAGONI UDAYABABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4267 RC402 U26959KA2011PTC060379 JANAPRIYA RMC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3578526 ANJANEYULU EDIGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4268 RC402 U26959KA2011PTC060379 JANAPRIYA RMC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3578622 ANANDA KRISHNASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4269 RC402 U26959KA2011PTC060379 JANAPRIYA RMC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3578822 ANAND MUPPAGOUNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4270 RC402 U26959KA2011PTC060379 JANAPRIYA RMC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3587882 ZIEGEN MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4271 RC402 U26960KA2012PTC063103
ADESHWAR STONES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2048004 SANJAY BAKLIWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4272 RC402 U26960KA2012PTC063103
ADESHWAR STONES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2148803 NITESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4273 RC402 U26960KA2012PTC063103
ADESHWAR STONES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211842 MAHAVEER JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4274 RC402 U26994KA2001PTC029832
SAI KRISHNA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1776778

PRAVEEN SINGH 
SATYANARAYANA SINGH 
BELLARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4275 RC402 U26994KA2001PTC029832
SAI KRISHNA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1814517

DILIP SINGH BELLARY 
SATYANARAYANA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4276 RC402 U26994KA2001PTC029832
SAI KRISHNA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1816563

DEEPAK SINGH 
SATYANARAYANA SINGH 
BELLARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4277 RC402 U26994KA2010PTC052572
SHAMITH REFRACTORIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2909954

RAMASUBBIAH 
SATHYANARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4278 RC402 U26994KA2010PTC052572
SHAMITH REFRACTORIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 497092 NAVEEN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4279 RC402 U26999KA1989PTC010217 H.J.S. TILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1720292 NISAR PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4280 RC402 U26999KA1989PTC010217 H.J.S. TILES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2504187 AMJAD PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4281 RC402 U26999KA2008PTC045851
ACCURA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2081219

DHARANIRAJ CARALPATI 
DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4282 RC402 U26999KA2008PTC045851
ACCURA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2113066

CHAMUNDESWARI 
TIRUKKOVALLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4283 RC402 U26999KA2008PTC047631
BELROC CONSTRUCTIONCHEMICALS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2215295 RAJESHA DUGGAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4284 RC402 U26999KA2008PTC047631
BELROC CONSTRUCTIONCHEMICALS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2321887 KAKADE SUNDARKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4285 RC402 U26999KA2008PTC047631
BELROC CONSTRUCTIONCHEMICALS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 871407

SHANTHA KOTRESH 
DUGGAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4286 RC402 U26999KA2008PTC047802
NIKITHA MINERALS EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2282194 VENKATKUMAR BATHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4287 RC402 U26999KA2008PTC047802
NIKITHA MINERALS EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2324602

HARIKRISHNA BATHALA 
RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4288 RC402 U26999KA2008PTC047802
NIKITHA MINERALS EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2324609

BABU KUMAR BATHALA 
RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4289 RC402 U27100KA2007PTC041943 AZAD ISPAT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2202091 AMEER AZAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4290 RC402 U27100KA2007PTC041943 AZAD ISPAT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7753495 RIYAZ AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4291 RC402 U27100KA2007PTC042811 SAI ALUTEK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1488623 SRIDHAR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4292 RC402 U27100KA2007PTC042811 SAI ALUTEK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1817968 SRIDEVI SREEDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4293 RC402 U27100KA2007PTC042811 SAI ALUTEK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3375903 BYRAPPA YOGISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4294 RC402 U27100KA2007PTC043333 SRIVARI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1338842 MAHEEDHAR RAO BOJJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4295 RC402 U27100KA2007PTC043333 SRIVARI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1534395 SRINIVAS RAO BOJJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4296 RC402 U27100KA2007PTC044810
DHANYA STEEL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1840469

ASWATHNARAYANAJAH 
RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4297 RC402 U27100KA2007PTC044810
DHANYA STEEL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1855890

ASWATHA NARAYANAIAHP 
UMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4298 RC402 U27100KA2008PTC047445
SRI LAKSHMI SREENIVASA STEELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2256719 SHYAMALA MAHENDRAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4299 RC402 U27100KA2008PTC047445
SRI LAKSHMI SREENIVASA STEELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7083390 NADUKATLA POORNIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4300 RC402 U27100KA2009PTC049072 TAHA STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2467094 BAGUR NAWAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4301 RC402 U27100KA2009PTC049072 TAHA STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2467100 MOHAMMED AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4302 RC402 U27100KA2009PTC051317 Z.R.A. ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2741829 AMJAD ALI MOHAMED ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4303 RC402 U27100KA2009PTC051317 Z.R.A. ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2742956 AYSHA HUSSNA AMJAD ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4304 RC402 U27100KA2010PLC055283 STAINLESS SOLUTIONSHUT LIMITED Active 2560658 DEVENDER SAINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4305 RC402 U27100KA2010PLC055283 STAINLESS SOLUTIONSHUT LIMITED Active 2856043 LALIT SAINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4306 RC402 U27100KA2010PLC055283 STAINLESS SOLUTIONSHUT LIMITED Active 2865208 JAI SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4307 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC052574
GREENTEX STEEL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2288416 AJAY KHARBANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4308 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC052574
GREENTEX STEEL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5346740 ANURAG KHARBANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4309 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC053015
ARUN METALLURGICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2956303 VIJAYALAKSHMI PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4310 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC053015
ARUN METALLURGICALSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2956316 CHANDRASHEKAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4311 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC053530
SRI SHESHADRI STEELS AND 
METALICSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2941633 KENCHE KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4312 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC053530
SRI SHESHADRI STEELS AND 
METALICSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 6668685 IDLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4313 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC053530
SRI SHESHADRI STEELS AND 
METALICSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 6668763 KENCHE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4314 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC053530
SRI SHESHADRI STEELS AND 
METALICSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 7383514 BUDARPU CHIDHANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4315 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC056177
SRI MANJUNATHA SPONGE IRON 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2951494 KOTRAPPA JAGANNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4316 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC056177
SRI MANJUNATHA SPONGE IRON 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2953438

BASAVALINGAPPA 
SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4317 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC056177
SRI MANJUNATHA SPONGE IRON 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2953610 BHADRAVATHI BASAVESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4318 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC056177
SRI MANJUNATHA SPONGE IRON 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3010013 BELLADA GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4319 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC056298
SRI N.B KOTRAPPA STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2953438

BASAVALINGAPPA 
SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4320 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC056298
SRI N.B KOTRAPPA STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2953530 RAMAGIRI NARESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4321 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC056298
SRI N.B KOTRAPPA STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2953610 BHADRAVATHI BASAVESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4322 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC056298
SRI N.B KOTRAPPA STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3010013 BELLADA GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4323 RC402 U27100KA2010PTC056298
SRI N.B KOTRAPPA STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3058857 BASAVESH MAJGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4324 RC402 U27100KA2011PLC058460 CASTO CASTINGS INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2100683 MEENA VISHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4325 RC402 U27100KA2011PLC058460 CASTO CASTINGS INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2132513 VISHALA VEETHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4326 RC402 U27100KA2011PLC058460 CASTO CASTINGS INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2132670 KRISHNAN RAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4327 RC402 U27100KA2011PTC058688 RMS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3459479 SYED ALVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4328 RC402 U27100KA2011PTC058688 RMS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3467189 DHARMENDRA GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4329 RC402 U27100KA2011PTC058688 RMS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3467346 AKSHAY GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4330 RC402 U27100KA2011PTC059429
RAISHAKTHI STEEL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 354713 RADHEY RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4331 RC402 U27100KA2011PTC059429
RAISHAKTHI STEEL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 355172 KRISHNA RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4332 RC402 U27100KA2012PTC065588 STANLEY FABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5327531 ASHISH MALLIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4333 RC402 U27100KA2012PTC065588 STANLEY FABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5327553 RAMARAO ANANTHAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4334 RC402 U27101KA1976PTC002945 BELL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2042730 MANJU MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4335 RC402 U27101KA1976PTC002945 BELL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2042764 VIJAY MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4336 RC402 U27101KA1986PTC007467
LIGHT METAL EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 792992

MYSORE VENKATNARASIMAIAH 
MURALIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4337 RC402 U27101KA1986PTC007467
LIGHT METAL EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 793369 PADMA MURALIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4338 RC402 U27101KA1991PTC012274
TIRUMALA ALLOY CASTINGS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1114314 VIKAS BANSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4339 RC402 U27101KA1991PTC012274
TIRUMALA ALLOY CASTINGS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1169037 SATISH AGGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4340 RC402 U27101KA1991PTC012520
VIDYUT THERMO FORMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 524269 VIJAY GHORPADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4341 RC402 U27101KA1996PTC019756
SHREYAS CASTINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2328020 ANURADHA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4342 RC402 U27101KA1996PTC019756
SHREYAS CASTINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2330151 ROHAN KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4343 RC402 U27101KA1996PTC019756
SHREYAS CASTINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2330161 SUYOG KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4344 RC402 U27101KA1996PTC019756
SHREYAS CASTINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 449708 KIRAN KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4345 RC402 U27101KA1996PTC021036
UNIC INVESTMENT CASTINGS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1719128 VARAPRASAD JALADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4346 RC402 U27101KA2006PTC038807
SAATHI STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2100846 GUDEMARANAHALLI NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4347 RC402 U27101KA2006PTC038807
SAATHI STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2544063 SUVASINI NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4348 RC402 U27101KA2006PTC038807
SAATHI STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2544207

GUDEMARANAHALLI 
SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4349 RC402 U27101KA2006PTC038807
SAATHI STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2558808 KISHORECHANDRA DAVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4350 RC402 U27101KA2006PTC038807
SAATHI STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 495649 NANDAKUMAR HEGGANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4351 RC402 U27101KA2008PTC046129
SYNERGY ALUMINIUM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1680535 AMAR SONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4352 RC402 U27101KA2008PTC046129
SYNERGY ALUMINIUM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1684558 AMIT GORADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4353 RC402 U27101KA2008PTC048515 SRIMAAN ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1449643 ANURAAG BALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4354 RC402 U27101KA2008PTC048515 SRIMAAN ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7723583
BUDDAIAHGARI 
HANUMANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4355 RC402 U27101KA2009PTC050811
SHRI LAKSHMI BALAJIISPAT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2078126 ARUN HARIHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4356 RC402 U27101KA2009PTC050811
SHRI LAKSHMI BALAJIISPAT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2079266 HARIHARAN KANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4357 RC402 U27101KA2009PTC050811
SHRI LAKSHMI BALAJIISPAT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2079284 RAVI KANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4358 RC402 U27101KA2011PTC058846
NEELAKANTESHWARA INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1716933 BELLARY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4359 RC402 U27101KA2011PTC058846
NEELAKANTESHWARA INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3487978 BELLARY VIJAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4360 RC402 U27101KA2011PTC060515
KRAFT METALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 266387 DEEPAK GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4361 RC402 U27101KA2011PTC060515
KRAFT METALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2990920 MEENAKSHI GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4362 RC402 U27101KA2012PTC062870
MASS FERRO CASTINGSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1818148

SHASHIKUMAR 
NANJUNDASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4363 RC402 U27101KA2012PTC062870
MASS FERRO CASTINGSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6629258 GAMA MAMATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4364 RC402 U27102KA2004PTC034469
BALAJISWAMY PREMIUMSTEELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1764861 SRINIVASA RAO THOTAKURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4365 RC402 U27102KA2004PTC034469
BALAJISWAMY PREMIUMSTEELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1764965 ARUNA THOTAKURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4366 RC402 U27102KA2005PLC036829 TUMKUR ALLOYS LIMITED Strike Off 2473408 MANILAL KRISHNA KUTTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4367 RC402 U27102KA2005PLC036829 TUMKUR ALLOYS LIMITED Strike Off 2500925 SURAJ RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4368 RC402 U27102KA2005PLC036829 TUMKUR ALLOYS LIMITED Strike Off 2501111 MANJU MANIKANNANKUTTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4369 RC402 U27102KA2005PTC035669 LAKSHMI INGOTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1534665 RADHIKA ADAVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4370 RC402 U27102KA2005PTC035669 LAKSHMI INGOTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1573402 VIJAYALAKSHMI ADONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4371 RC402 U27102KA2005PTC035669 LAKSHMI INGOTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1573744 SANDHYA ADONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4372 RC402 U27102KA2005PTC035669 LAKSHMI INGOTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1648699 SATISH ADONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4373 RC402 U27102KA2005PTC035669 LAKSHMI INGOTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2572142 SWAPNA ADAVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4374 RC402 U27102KA2005PTC035669 LAKSHMI INGOTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 281728 ADAVANI DANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4375 RC402 U27103KA2008PTC046238
ALUTEK GLAZING (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2130277 ANISA SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4376 RC402 U27103KA2008PTC046238
ALUTEK GLAZING (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2131862 NAVEED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4377 RC402 U27104KA1987PTC008624
PRATEEK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2349801 AMIT RANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4378 RC402 U27104KA1987PTC008624
PRATEEK INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 401492 VIJAY DAVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4379 RC402 U27104KA1991PTC012146
SHREE BHARINDWAL ISPAT VANIJYA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1306355 MADANLAL BHARINDWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4380 RC402 U27104KA1991PTC012146
SHREE BHARINDWAL ISPAT VANIJYA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1307324 SUNIL KUMAR BHARINDWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4381 RC402 U27104KA1991PTC012146
SHREE BHARINDWAL ISPAT VANIJYA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1310613 GEETHA DEVI BHARINDWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4382 RC402 U27104KA1991PTC012146
SHREE BHARINDWAL ISPAT VANIJYA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2689610 DHANSHYAM BHARINDWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4383 RC402 U27104KA1991PTC012146
SHREE BHARINDWAL ISPAT VANIJYA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2808712 SUCHETAJEE BHARINDWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4384 RC402 U27104KA1996PTC019985
RAJLAKSHMI ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1182617 KISHORE PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4385 RC402 U27104KA1996PTC019985
RAJLAKSHMI ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7046554 SAMUDEVI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4386 RC402 U27104KA1998PTC023515
SRI SHARADA ENGINEERING WORKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2150444 GEETHA KRISHNAMOORTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4387 RC402 U27104KA1998PTC023515
SRI SHARADA ENGINEERING WORKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2170227

KRISHNA MOORTHI 
MUTHIAGOWDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4388 RC402 U27104KA2005PTC037048 MERLIN METALIN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1459726 PANDIYAN MURUGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4389 RC402 U27104KA2005PTC037048 MERLIN METALIN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1671389 BIDISHA GUIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4390 RC402 U27105KA1987PTC008345
MARUDHAR LAMINATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED , Active 512312 PRAKASH BAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4391 RC402 U27105KA2007PLC042717 AASTHA MINMET (INDIA) LIMITED Active 1374927 MOHIT AGGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4392 RC402 U27105KA2007PLC042717 AASTHA MINMET (INDIA) LIMITED Active 1793857 SHILPA AGGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4393 RC402 U27105KA2007PLC042717 AASTHA MINMET (INDIA) LIMITED Active 44028 HANUMANTHARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4394 RC402 U27105KA2007PLC042717 AASTHA MINMET (INDIA) LIMITED Active 6522070 VEERASWAMY VEMURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4395 RC402 U27106KA1976PTC002981
ASIATIC FOUNDRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1836280 SRIDHARA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4396 RC402 U27106KA1976PTC002981
ASIATIC FOUNDRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 485540 CHANNABASAVA ARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4397 RC402 U27106KA2003PTC031969
PAR-CON STEEL ROLLING MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1536208

VALIYAVEETIL MOHAMMED 
MOHAMMEDANSAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4398 RC402 U27106KA2003PTC031969
PAR-CON STEEL ROLLING MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1536232

VALIYAVEETIL MOHAMMED 
AZEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4399 RC402 U27106KA2003PTC031969
PAR-CON STEEL ROLLING MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1645241

VALIYAVEETIL MOHAMMED 
MOHAMMEDARSHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4400 RC402 U27106KA2003PTC031969
PAR-CON STEEL ROLLING MILLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1645264

VALIYAVEETIL MOHAMMED 
MOHAMMEDAFSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4401 RC402 U27106KA2008PTC047625 RAV'S STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2283255 NUVVULA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4402 RC402 U27106KA2008PTC047625 RAV'S STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2283346 NUVVULA VASANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4403 RC402 U27106KA2010PTC052416
VEER ANJANA ISPAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2897971 NAGESWARA KATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4404 RC402 U27106KA2010PTC052416
VEER ANJANA ISPAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2897984 SUNITHA KATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4405 RC402 U27107KA2001PTC028963 I.J. SIGN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1194835 AROKYA ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4406 RC402 U27107KA2001PTC028963 I.J. SIGN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1301975 PADINHARA AJITH NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4407 RC402 U27107KA2001PTC028963 I.J. SIGN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2641784 SAMPATH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4408 RC402 U27108KA2006PTC038269
RONALD ROLLING MILLPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 374621 DAVID LOURDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4409 RC402 U27109KA1974PLC002506 VISHNU FORGE (MYSORE) LIMITED Strike Off 116353
MATHIKERE 
SAMPANGAIRAMIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4410 RC402 U27109KA1974PLC002506 VISHNU FORGE (MYSORE) LIMITED Strike Off 243868 MATHIKERE JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4411 RC402 U27109KA1974PLC002506 VISHNU FORGE (MYSORE) LIMITED Strike Off 3631105 RAJAMANI BASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4412 RC402 U27109KA1974PTC002564
MANAMEL METAL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6751298 NANDAKUMAR KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4413 RC402 U27109KA1974PTC002564
MANAMEL METAL INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6751307

SATHYASAGARAM THANDALAM 
SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4414 RC402 U27109KA1977PTC003173
METAL CUTTERS (MYSORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 116353

MATHIKERE 
SAMPANGAIRAMIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4415 RC402 U27109KA1977PTC003173
METAL CUTTERS (MYSORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 243868 MATHIKERE JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4416 RC402 U27109KA1986PTC007405 INTERLINK STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1774729 SHAFIULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4417 RC402 U27109KA1987PTC008765
CONCORD ELECTRO-MECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1160469

SURYA PRAKASA RAO 
PONNADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4418 RC402 U27109KA2005PTC036295 SHIRDI SAI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1249672 EDDALAPURI SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4419 RC402 U27109KA2005PTC036295 SHIRDI SAI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 130336 SARIPALLI SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4420 RC402 U27109KA2005PTC036295 SHIRDI SAI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1494144
KANTAMANENI 
CHANDRASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4421 RC402 U27109KA2005PTC036510
SWASTIK STEEL (HOSPET) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1647234 NAGARAJ KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4422 RC402 U27109KA2005PTC036510
SWASTIK STEEL (HOSPET) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1647369 NANDINI KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4423 RC402 U27109KA2005PTC036510
SWASTIK STEEL (HOSPET) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1647480 PADMINI KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4424 RC402 U27109KA2007PLC041460
NOBLE FERROUS AND POWER 
LIMITED Strike Off 1625590

MOHAMED ISMAIL MOHAMED 
ABDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4425 RC402 U27109KA2007PLC041460
NOBLE FERROUS AND POWER 
LIMITED Strike Off 1715682

MOHAMED EBRAHIM BASHEER 
MOHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4426 RC402 U27109KA2007PLC041460
NOBLE FERROUS AND POWER 
LIMITED Strike Off 1957089

MOHAMED ASHRAF SHAHUL 
AMEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4427 RC402 U27109KA2011PTC058937
SREE ANJANADRI IRONAND ALLOYS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1670503

SURESHBABU 
ASHWATHANARAYANASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4428 RC402 U27109KA2011PTC058937
SREE ANJANADRI IRONAND ALLOYS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1997854

SHIVAPURAM 
ASWATHNARAYANASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4429 RC402 U27109KA2011PTC058937
SREE ANJANADRI IRONAND ALLOYS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3519729 PARTALA RAVISHANKARBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4430 RC402 U27109KA2012PTC063950

DELUX STEEL INDUSTRIES METAL 
AND CONCAST INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5124742 MOHD YUSUF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4431 RC402 U27109KA2012PTC063950

DELUX STEEL INDUSTRIES METAL 
AND CONCAST INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5162444

MOHD KHURSHEED ALAM 
CHAODHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4432 RC402 U27109KA2012PTC063950

DELUX STEEL INDUSTRIES METAL 
AND CONCAST INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5166862

MOHD AFTAB ALAM 
CHAODHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4433 RC402 U27201KA1994PTC016705
ANITH ALLOY CASTINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2282069 NANDAKUMAR LOGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4434 RC402 U27201KA1994PTC016705
ANITH ALLOY CASTINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2610757 NAVANEETHAM LOGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4435 RC402 U27201KA2007PTC043415
ARYAN PIPES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1546828

KRISHNASINGH RAJENDRA 
SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4436 RC402 U27201KA2007PTC043415
ARYAN PIPES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1546888 RAICHUR AMARNATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4437 RC402 U27201KA2008PTC045122
GREENS SCIENTIFIC LINE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1943728 THADATHIPARAMBIL KURIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4438 RC402 U27201KA2008PTC045122
GREENS SCIENTIFIC LINE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1943742 PRINCE KURIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4439 RC402 U27203KA1991PTC012364
MORA ALUMINIUM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2560385

MOHAMMEDRAFI 
MOHAMMEDAZAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4440 RC402 U27203KA1991PTC012364
MORA ALUMINIUM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2560386

MOHAMMED ASIF 
MOHAMMED RAFI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4441 RC402 U27203KA2006PTC039064 SASE ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1512003 ASGAR PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4442 RC402 U27203KA2006PTC039064 SASE ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2464339 ASHRAF PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4443 RC402 U27203KA2007PTC041887
ARHA EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1296521 SHANTHI BALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4444 RC402 U27203KA2007PTC041887
ARHA EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1449643 ANURAAG BALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4445 RC402 U27203KA2007PTC041887
ARHA EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1449672 BALAKRISHNA KRISHNA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4446 RC402 U27203KA2010PTC056048
ESHWARI ALUMINIUM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2102957 MANGARAVALLY SANDESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4447 RC402 U27203KA2010PTC056048
ESHWARI ALUMINIUM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2111924 BORAIAH BHARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4448 RC402 U27203KA2010PTC056048
ESHWARI ALUMINIUM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2175734 NANJEGOWDA MANGARAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4449 RC402 U27203KA2010PTC056048
ESHWARI ALUMINIUM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3246460 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4450 RC402 U27203KA2011PTC058317
TRISTAR MET-TECH SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3444224 SYED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4451 RC402 U27203KA2011PTC058317
TRISTAR MET-TECH SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3444261 RAFIULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4452 RC402 U27203KA2011PTC058317
TRISTAR MET-TECH SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3444315 IRFAN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4453 RC402 U27203KA2011PTC058317
TRISTAR MET-TECH SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3444337 HUMA KHANUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4454 RC402 U27205KA1981PTC004194
S S S ENGINEERING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1816820 BANAVARA SRIKANTH JOIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4455 RC402 U27205KA1981PTC004194
S S S ENGINEERING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1816906 BANAWARA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4456 RC402 U27205KA1981PTC004194
S S S ENGINEERING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1833872

CHANDRASHEKAR SRIKANTH 
JOIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4457 RC402 U27205KA1999PTC024723
DIAMOND CRYSTALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 232940 KULAM BUKHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4458 RC402 U27205KA2003PTC031790
NEW PARSHWA JEWELLERY 
EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3045315 JITU PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4459 RC402 U27205KA2003PTC031790
NEW PARSHWA JEWELLERY 
EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3077953 PRADEEP PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4460 RC402 U27205KA2007PTC042155
SAVITHRI JEWELLERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1344938 SHILPA VERNEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4461 RC402 U27205KA2007PTC042155
SAVITHRI JEWELLERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1871347 DEEPA VERNEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4462 RC402 U27205KA2007PTC042298
SLATE DESIGNS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1308556 ZARINA D SOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4463 RC402 U27205KA2007PTC042298
SLATE DESIGNS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1308560 HORACE D SOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4464 RC402 U27205KA2009PTC051112
MACEDON BULLION INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2773454 VEERABAHU PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4465 RC402 U27205KA2009PTC051112
MACEDON BULLION INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2773465 PARAMBADAN ABDUL LATHIEF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4466 RC402 U27205KA2009PTC051112
MACEDON BULLION INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2773568

VALLATHIL MUHAMMED 
NAINAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4467 RC402 U27205KA2009PTC051112
MACEDON BULLION INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2850412 SURESH RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4468 RC402 U27205KA2009PTC051112
MACEDON BULLION INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3156265 POOKKATTU THODI UMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4469 RC402 U27205KA2009PTC051112
MACEDON BULLION INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3171857 ABOOBACKER THOOLIYATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4470 RC402 U27205KA2011PTC057784 KATARIA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3339876 PANKAJ MOTHILAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4471 RC402 U27205KA2011PTC057784 KATARIA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3355103 KISHORE KATARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4472 RC402 U27209KA1984PTC006106
SARAVANA ALLOY STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1548781 NAGARAJI SARAVANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4473 RC402 U27209KA1984PTC006106
SARAVANA ALLOY STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1548782 SASHI NAGARAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4474 RC402 U27209KA1984PTC006106
SARAVANA ALLOY STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1548783 SANJAY KUMAR NAGARAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4475 RC402 U27209KA1984PTC006106
SARAVANA ALLOY STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1994972 SWAMINATHAN NAGARAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4476 RC402 U27209KA1993PTC014612
D.T.S DIAMOND TOOLSSEA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2095913

RADHAKRISHNAN 
VARADARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4477 RC402 U27209KA1993PTC014612
D.T.S DIAMOND TOOLSSEA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2151411 MARCO LONGHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4478 RC402 U27209KA1993PTC015074 BP METAL PACKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7686504
TIHAMEGALAPALYA 
NANJEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4479 RC402 U27209KA1993PTC015074 BP METAL PACKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7686534
CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI 
RENUKARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4480 RC402 U27209KA1993PTC015074 BP METAL PACKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7748224 SULOCHANA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4481 RC402 U27209KA1993PTC015074 BP METAL PACKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7852455 SMITHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4482 RC402 U27209KA2006PTC038607 HIMAANSHI ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1946083 RAMAKANT SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4483 RC402 U27209KA2006PTC038607 HIMAANSHI ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2017293 SHARMA RAMAKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4484 RC402 U27209KA2007PTC044274
SRI SUBRAMANYA SPONGE IRON 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1722732 BHEEMANENI BHASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4485 RC402 U27209KA2007PTC044274
SRI SUBRAMANYA SPONGE IRON 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1737696 BHEEMANENI KRISTIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4486 RC402 U27209KA2007PTC044274
SRI SUBRAMANYA SPONGE IRON 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2535292

BHEEMANENI 
VISHWANATHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4487 RC402 U27209KA2008PTC046004 ASPEN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2057584 RAMESH REDDY ERAGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4488 RC402 U27209KA2008PTC046004 ASPEN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 320905
PRASADA REDDY 
HANUMANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4489 RC402 U27209KA2008PTC046004 ASPEN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 320921
BHASKAR REDDY 
HANUMANTHA REDDYGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4490 RC402 U27209KA2008PTC046004 ASPEN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 745875
HANUMANTHA SHARABA 
NANDYALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4491 RC402 U27209KA2009PTC048869
WOLFRAMCARB TUNGSTEN 
CARBIDE TOOLSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2426573

SURESH KUMAR ALAYULLA 
VALAPPIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4492 RC402 U27209KA2009PTC048869
WOLFRAMCARB TUNGSTEN 
CARBIDE TOOLSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2448879

SAJITH KUMAR PUTHOOR 
KUNHIRAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4493 RC402 U27300KA1977PTC003125
STEEL THEATERS (MYSORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 116353

MATHIKERE 
SAMPANGAIRAMIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4494 RC402 U27300KA1977PTC003125
STEEL THEATERS (MYSORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 243868 MATHIKERE JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4495 RC402 U27300KA2011PTC061761
VENKATESHWARA SPHEROCAST 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2587175 UDYAVARA MAHABALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4496 RC402 U27300KA2011PTC061761
VENKATESHWARA SPHEROCAST 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2681535 KUSUMA GOVINDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4497 RC402 U27310KA1990PTC011349
A R METALLURGICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1153483 SUHAA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4498 RC402 U27310KA1990PTC011349
A R METALLURGICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1153570 PARVEEZ RAHIMKHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4499 RC402 U27310KA1995PTC018799
PHOENIX FOUNDRY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2464831 MOHAMED IBRAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4500 RC402 U27310KA1995PTC018799
PHOENIX FOUNDRY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3398902 MUHAMMED GHOUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4501 RC402 U27310KA1997PTC022969
INSTRANS IRON & STEEL COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 621324 SHANKAR KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4502 RC402 U27310KA1997PTC022969
INSTRANS IRON & STEEL COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 621379 GEETA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4503 RC402 U27310KA2005PTC036713
SRI BALAJI FOUNDRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1143704 DEEPIKA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4504 RC402 U27310KA2005PTC036713
SRI BALAJI FOUNDRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1349320 VIPIN AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4505 RC402 U27310KA2006PTC041139
THRINETHRA CASTINGSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1045905

HUDGUR KODANDAPANI 
CHANDRAMOULI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4506 RC402 U27310KA2006PTC041139
THRINETHRA CASTINGSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2192391 KUMARASWAMY HUDGUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4507 RC402 U27310KA2007PTC044470
CHAITANYASHREE STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1632652 RAMESH RATAKONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4508 RC402 U27310KA2007PTC044470
CHAITANYASHREE STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1658975 BOYAPATI KHUMARR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4509 RC402 U27310KA2007PTC044470
CHAITANYASHREE STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1659052 KAKARLA SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4510 RC402 U27310KA2007PTC044706
GEMINI STEEL TUBULAR 
COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 174534 VINOD GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4511 RC402 U27310KA2007PTC044706
GEMINI STEEL TUBULAR 
COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 174997 AMIRCHAND GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4512 RC402 U27310KA2007PTC044779
TULAJA ALLOYS STEELPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1900146 SHARMILA KORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4513 RC402 U27310KA2007PTC044779
TULAJA ALLOYS STEELPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1904591 AMAR KORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4514 RC402 U27310KA2008PTC047197
SREE MUKUNDA ISPAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2233972 GAVARNI SARASWATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4515 RC402 U27310KA2008PTC047197
SREE MUKUNDA ISPAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2531440 KRISHNA GAVIRNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4516 RC402 U27310KA2008PTC047789
SAI SHAKTHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2020680 NAVEEN TUMKUR SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4517 RC402 U27310KA2008PTC047789
SAI SHAKTHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2020713

SHIVANNA BALENAHALLI 
NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4518 RC402 U27310KA2008PTC047789
SAI SHAKTHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2035043 NUTHAN TUMKUR SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4519 RC402 U27310KA2008PTC048040
SAI VENKATESHWARA STEELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2307504 KONERU RAMA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4520 RC402 U27310KA2008PTC048040
SAI VENKATESHWARA STEELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2319463 APPARAO VASIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4521 RC402 U27310KA2009PTC051434
AMRUTHA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2163393 MAHENDRA JINDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4522 RC402 U27310KA2009PTC051434
AMRUTHA MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2819105 SAROJ JINDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4523 RC402 U27310KA2010PLC054327 KURZINGAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2657871 PATRICK LAWRENCE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4524 RC402 U27310KA2010PLC054327 KURZINGAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2657881 ANNIE PATRICK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4525 RC402 U27310KA2010PLC054327 KURZINGAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 3436973 FRANCIS XAVIER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4526 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC052168
ANJANA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2870731 GOVIND RAWOOT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4527 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC052168
ANJANA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2876985 PRASHANT KHELE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4528 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC052168
ANJANA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2904064 PARAG PRADHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4529 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC053477
MAHABIR EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2956818 ADITYA KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4530 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC053477
MAHABIR EXTRUSIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3127573 MAYANK KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4531 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC054577
BHADRAVATHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2953345 RAVIKUMAR BASAVALINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4532 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC054577
BHADRAVATHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2953438

BASAVALINGAPPA 
SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4533 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC054577
BHADRAVATHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2953530 RAMAGIRI NARESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4534 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC054577
BHADRAVATHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2953610 BHADRAVATHI BASAVESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4535 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC054577
BHADRAVATHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3010013 BELLADA GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4536 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC054577
BHADRAVATHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3010026 TUMKUR CHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4537 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC054577
BHADRAVATHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3058857 BASAVESH MAJGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4538 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC054577
BHADRAVATHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3058868

BASAVALINGAPPA 
SANGAMESHWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4539 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC054577
BHADRAVATHI STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3067760 BASAVALINGAPPA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4540 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC054784 V2 FERROUS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3148783 SRINIVASARAO KOWLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4541 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC054784 V2 FERROUS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 497645 VIJAY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4542 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC056294
NBK STEEL (BHADRAVATHI) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2953438

BASAVALINGAPPA 
SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4543 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC056294
NBK STEEL (BHADRAVATHI) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2953610 BHADRAVATHI BASAVESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4544 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC056294
NBK STEEL (BHADRAVATHI) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3010013 BELLADA GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4545 RC402 U27310KA2010PTC056294
NBK STEEL (BHADRAVATHI) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3067760 BASAVALINGAPPA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4546 RC402 U27310KA2011PTC058244
ENERGETIX JEWELLERY(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3106571 IGOR TURUK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4547 RC402 U27310KA2011PTC058244
ENERGETIX JEWELLERY(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3472659 RAVI KUMAR REDDY PAGADALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4548 RC402 U27310KA2011PTC059029
FERMAX FOUNDRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3477843 GANGARAM NINGURKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4549 RC402 U27310KA2011PTC059029
FERMAX FOUNDRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3491126 HIRAMANI BELGAONKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4550 RC402 U27310KA2011PTC059572 SLD STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1249672 EDDALAPURI SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4551 RC402 U27310KA2011PTC059572 SLD STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 212314 KODIGANTI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4552 RC402 U27310KA2012PTC062895
REDBROS STEEL (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5198845 SHAMNUR AKASH KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4553 RC402 U27310KA2012PTC062895
REDBROS STEEL (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5198852 BELAGULI PARAMESHWARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4554 RC402 U27320KA1980PTC003771 PRAVIN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1807110 THIPPERUDRAPPA VISWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4555 RC402 U27320KA1999PTC026031
SANJANA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2203015 JAYA VITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4556 RC402 U27320KA1999PTC026031
SANJANA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2219860 RAJANNA NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4557 RC402 U27320KA2004PTC034728
PROTECH FOUNDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2069619 VIJAY BOGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4558 RC402 U27320KA2004PTC034728
PROTECH FOUNDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 799131 ANAND BOGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4559 RC402 U27320KA2004PTC034945 METAL IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Active 2256931 AMIT JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4560 RC402 U27320KA2004PTC034945 METAL IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Active 3056619 PRAKASH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4561 RC402 U27320KA2005PTC036197 BHORA FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 487635 SUBODH PARASMULL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4562 RC402 U27320KA2005PTC036197 BHORA FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 487645 MANOJ SHOBHAGMULL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4563 RC402 U27320KA2005PTC036316
INDO CANADIAN STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 385590 SINGANAMALA MADHAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4564 RC402 U27320KA2005PTC036316
INDO CANADIAN STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 388200

SINGANAMALA SIVARAM 
PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4565 RC402 U27320KA2006PTC039674
MITRA DIE CASTING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 214277 POMANI SHANTILAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4566 RC402 U27320KA2006PTC039674
MITRA DIE CASTING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5327248 VIMMI POMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4567 RC402 U27320KA2007PLC043074 VIRGIN ALLOYS LIMITED Strike Off 1459726 PANDIYAN MURUGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4568 RC402 U27320KA2007PLC043074 VIRGIN ALLOYS LIMITED Strike Off 1671389 BIDISHA GUIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4569 RC402 U27320KA2007PTC044814
PAR-CON SMELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1536208

VALIYAVEETIL MOHAMMED 
MOHAMMEDANSAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4570 RC402 U27320KA2007PTC044814
PAR-CON SMELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1536232

VALIYAVEETIL MOHAMMED 
AZEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4571 RC402 U27320KA2007PTC044814
PAR-CON SMELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1645241

VALIYAVEETIL MOHAMMED 
MOHAMMEDARSHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4572 RC402 U27320KA2007PTC044814
PAR-CON SMELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1645264

VALIYAVEETIL MOHAMMED 
MOHAMMEDAFSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4573 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054528 SAK FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3107028 SHIVANA KOGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4574 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054528 SAK FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3107397 RAMPUR ASHOKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4575 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054528 SAK FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3110151 SRINIVASA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4576 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054528 SAK FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3110173 DHANAKOTI DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4577 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054529 LAMIYRA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3107028 SHIVANA KOGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4578 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054529 LAMIYRA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3107397 RAMPUR ASHOKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4579 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054529 LAMIYRA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3110151 SRINIVASA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4580 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054529 LAMIYRA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3110173 DHANAKOTI DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4581 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054532
SRI UKKUNDA BASAVESHWARA 
STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2951494 KOTRAPPA JAGANNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4582 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054532
SRI UKKUNDA BASAVESHWARA 
STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2951537 JAGANNATHA NANDISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4583 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054532
SRI UKKUNDA BASAVESHWARA 
STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2953438

BASAVALINGAPPA 
SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4584 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054532
SRI UKKUNDA BASAVESHWARA 
STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2953610 BHADRAVATHI BASAVESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4585 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054532
SRI UKKUNDA BASAVESHWARA 
STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2958823 CHANDRAPPA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4586 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054532
SRI UKKUNDA BASAVESHWARA 
STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2958918 RAJASEKHARA SUBBARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4587 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054532
SRI UKKUNDA BASAVESHWARA 
STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3010013 BELLADA GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4588 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054532
SRI UKKUNDA BASAVESHWARA 
STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3014444

BASAVALINGAPPA 
MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4589 RC402 U27320KA2010PTC054532
SRI UKKUNDA BASAVESHWARA 
STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3058868

BASAVALINGAPPA 
SANGAMESHWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4590 RC402 U27320KA2011PLC061818 SRIRAG STEELS LIMITED Active 2498047 GONUGUNTLA MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4591 RC402 U27320KA2011PLC061818 SRIRAG STEELS LIMITED Active 2531440 KRISHNA GAVIRNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4592 RC402 U27320KA2011PLC061818 SRIRAG STEELS LIMITED Active 3539115 SARADA GONUGUNTLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4593 RC402 U27320KA2011PLC061818 SRIRAG STEELS LIMITED Active 3556447 CHIGILI NARASIMHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4594 RC402 U27320KA2011PTC059125
SRIJAI GANESH STEELFOUNDRIES 
BELGAUMPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3476165 SHRIKANT NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4595 RC402 U27320KA2011PTC059125
SRIJAI GANESH STEELFOUNDRIES 
BELGAUMPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3476832 SHANTA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4596 RC402 U27320KA2011PTC059318
DHIND STEELMET ALLOY CASTINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3528611 AFZAL KARKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4597 RC402 U27320KA2011PTC059318
DHIND STEELMET ALLOY CASTINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3528612 MAKBUL AHMAD KARKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4598 RC402 U27320KA2012PTC065242
RADHALAKSHMI SMELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5111070 GOVINDARAJAN SUGANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4599 RC402 U27320KA2012PTC065242
RADHALAKSHMI SMELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5111073

RAMASWAMYCHETTIER 
SUNDARESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4600 RC402 U27337KA1999PTC024969
JAYASHREE ALLOY STEEL FOUNDRY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 366351 SUMATHI GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4601 RC402 U28100KA2012PTC064948
CASPER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1871892 KUHIKANOOTTIR SUSEELAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4602 RC402 U28100KA2012PTC064948
CASPER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3048890 AVINASH KURUP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4603 RC402 U28100KA2012PTC064948
CASPER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3192128 NANDINI GANESH ELAMATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4604 RC402 U28100KA2012PTC064948
CASPER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5305373 VIKASH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4605 RC402 U28110KA1995PTC017376
PALYAM ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2293678 PALYAM RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4606 RC402 U28110KA1995PTC017376
PALYAM ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2293690 PALYAM RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4607 RC402 U28110KA1995PTC017734
NIRDOSH AND AJAY ENGINEERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3258331 MEERA SHAMSUNDERLAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4608 RC402 U28110KA1995PTC017734
NIRDOSH AND AJAY ENGINEERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3313915 SHAM SUNDER LAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4609 RC402 U28111KA1995PTC018764 EMM PEE TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 193370 PAPAIAH MALIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4610 RC402 U28111KA1995PTC018764 EMM PEE TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 193387 MARIGOWDA KULLAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4611 RC402 U28111KA1995PTC018822
SOLAR ENERGIZERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1015827

ABIZER NAJMUDDIN 
TAMBAWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4612 RC402 U28111KA1995PTC018822
SOLAR ENERGIZERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 981538

KHUZEMA NAJMUDDIN 
TAMBAWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4613 RC402 U28111KA2003PTC031655
FEATURE SHUTTER SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 583258 SANJEEV KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4614 RC402 U28111KA2003PTC031655
FEATURE SHUTTER SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 583288 SHRUTI KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4615 RC402 U28111KA2004PTC034271
A G SONS PANEL PROCESSORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 207378 ASIM SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4616 RC402 U28111KA2004PTC034271
A G SONS PANEL PROCESSORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2961627 JAYANTA RAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4617 RC402 U28111KA2010PTC055441
SUN STEELFABS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3172295 SHREYAS BASAVANAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4618 RC402 U28111KA2010PTC055441
SUN STEELFABS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3172372 SHAMBULINGAPPA BASAVANAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4619 RC402 U28111KA2011PTC059753
SYNERGY ALUMATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1680535 AMAR SONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4620 RC402 U28111KA2011PTC059753
SYNERGY ALUMATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1859820 THAPA ANIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4621 RC402 U28111KA2011PTC059753
SYNERGY ALUMATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3612469 KARAN THAPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4622 RC402 U28112KA1994PTC015664
KUBER MINESANDMINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3125390 BINOD HARLALKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4623 RC402 U28112KA1994PTC015664
KUBER MINESANDMINERALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3125403 BELA HARLALKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4624 RC402 U28112KA2007PTC041446 ADEPT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5358170 BINU DIVAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4625 RC402 U28112KA2007PTC041446 ADEPT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5358180 NIRMALA BINU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4626 RC402 U28112KA2008PTC045617
THAPAS ENGINEERING SUPPLIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2079839 TRIVIKRAMA MAJUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4627 RC402 U28112KA2008PTC045617
THAPAS ENGINEERING SUPPLIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2088975 PADMINI HEJMADY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4628 RC402 U28112KA2008PTC046134 J & JJ FOUNDRIES PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 2130263 RAJENDRA DALAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4629 RC402 U28112KA2008PTC046134 J & JJ FOUNDRIES PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 3487664 HETAL DALAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4630 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC049705
MELTEK SPECIALITY ALLOYS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2468514 GOPINATH PERUMAL SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4631 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC049705
MELTEK SPECIALITY ALLOYS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2468524 RAVIKUMAR PERUMALSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4632 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC049844
GHATI SUBRAMANYESHWARA 
STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2627577

PREMASAMATHAREDDY 
RAGHUNATHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4633 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC049844
GHATI SUBRAMANYESHWARA 
STEELS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2635036

MANJUNATHA REDDY 
RAMANNAGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4634 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC050620
S. G. COPPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2699394 DEVIDAS PATRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4635 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC050620
S. G. COPPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2699412 SAGAR MARADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4636 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC050620
S. G. COPPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2781321 SHIVAPPA JAMBAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4637 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC050620
S. G. COPPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2781344 BALAPPA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4638 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC050620
S. G. COPPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 657482 ANIRUDHA HUNNARGIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4639 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC050946
INO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2750199 KRISHNAPPA SOGILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4640 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC050946
INO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2750207

SURESH KUMAR 
SHIVASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4641 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC051312
ROLLFORM PROFILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2733532 ROHITH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4642 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC051312
ROLLFORM PROFILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 792992

MYSORE VENKATNARASIMAIAH 
MURALIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4643 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC051600
NEWFIELD MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1879158 GANESH KUMAR KUNDAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4644 RC402 U28112KA2009PTC051600
NEWFIELD MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1934749 KIGEA SAMPATHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4645 RC402 U28112KA2010PTC052106 NOVEL TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2787343 CHIKAMAGALUR ADARSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4646 RC402 U28112KA2010PTC052106 NOVEL TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2793091 VIJAY HANUMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4647 RC402 U28112KA2010PTC054326
EURO METAL AND GLASS 
INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3054253 AJITH KUMAR PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4648 RC402 U28112KA2010PTC054326
EURO METAL AND GLASS 
INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3054254 BABU GURPUR PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4649 RC402 U28112KA2011PTC058208

AUM DESIGNING AND 
ENGINEERING (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1803462 PREMA CHANDRA SHENOI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4650 RC402 U28112KA2011PTC058208

AUM DESIGNING AND 
ENGINEERING (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3395293 DINESH KUMAR NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4651 RC402 U28112KA2011PTC061779
VISWARADHYA METALS ROOFING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3617323 ASHOK KARMANCHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4652 RC402 U28112KA2011PTC061779
VISWARADHYA METALS ROOFING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3617349 DODDA NAGABUSAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4653 RC402 U28112KA2012PTC062733 SARAH FAB PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3584083 SAMEER JAMADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4654 RC402 U28112KA2012PTC062733 SARAH FAB PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5201060 MOHD SHAFI KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4655 RC402 U28112KA2012PTC064587
SANTOSHIMATHA STEELS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5300474 RAMESH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4656 RC402 U28112KA2012PTC064587
SANTOSHIMATHA STEELS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5300518 JAGADEESH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4657 RC402 U28113KA2006PTC040259
FARMAX MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 385493 SREELEKHA KALLEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4658 RC402 U28113KA2006PTC040259
FARMAX MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 385572 RAJ KALLEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4659 RC402 U28113KA2006PTC040544
INFAB STRUCTURES AND 
ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1832007 EDAYIZHATHU GOPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4660 RC402 U28113KA2006PTC040544
INFAB STRUCTURES AND 
ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2650180 PAULSON AMBOOKAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4661 RC402 U28113KA2007PTC044691
PRESENT OVERSEAS ENGINEERING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2280885 ROBERT DIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4662 RC402 U28113KA2007PTC044691
PRESENT OVERSEAS ENGINEERING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2314596 ISABELLE ALICE GOBIN DIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4663 RC402 U28113KA2007PTC044691
PRESENT OVERSEAS ENGINEERING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3485181 ALEXIS KOCIANCIC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4664 RC402 U28113KA2011PTC060010
POSITRON CNC MACHINING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3524931 CHINTAMANI PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4665 RC402 U28113KA2011PTC060010
POSITRON CNC MACHINING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3524940 JAIDEV BHOOMREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4666 RC402 U28113KA2011PTC060010
POSITRON CNC MACHINING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3524943 MALLIKARJUN BAHADDURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4667 RC402 U28113KA2011PTC060010
POSITRON CNC MACHINING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3549264 ANANDKUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4668 RC402 U28113KA2012PTC061956
VASUPRADA JEWELRY DESIGNS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2105924 SHRINIDHI HARIBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4669 RC402 U28113KA2012PTC061956
VASUPRADA JEWELRY DESIGNS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2106132 KIM SAMUEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4670 RC402 U28113KA2012PTC063535
I-CAST ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5230608 PRABHKARREDDY SHIVARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4671 RC402 U28113KA2012PTC063535
I-CAST ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5230630 VINAY REDDY SINGIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4672 RC402 U28113KA2012PTC063535
I-CAST ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5234192 MANJUNATHA RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4673 RC402 U28113KA2012PTC063535
I-CAST ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5240432

JAYAPALA VARADARAJA 
SOMANATHAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4674 RC402 U28113KA2012PTC065483
NEWFIELD CONTROLS &SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1879158 GANESH KUMAR KUNDAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4675 RC402 U28113KA2012PTC065483
NEWFIELD CONTROLS &SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1934749 KIGEA SAMPATHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4676 RC402 U28113KA2012PTC065483
NEWFIELD CONTROLS &SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3440603 KHUSHI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4677 RC402 U28113KA2012PTC065671
AANAND ROLL FORMERSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2490088 ARJUN CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4678 RC402 U28113KA2012PTC065671
AANAND ROLL FORMERSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5327771 ANKITA CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4679 RC402 U28118KA2006PTC040590
AAFE FABTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 624766 KHASIM ARIF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4680 RC402 U28118KA2006PTC040590
AAFE FABTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 624825 SOPHIA ASMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4681 RC402 U28121KA2011PTC061677
SHAKTHI STRUCTURAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5124254 VISWANATHAN POLIYANKANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4682 RC402 U28121KA2011PTC061677
SHAKTHI STRUCTURAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5124279 MADATHIL VENU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4683 RC402 U28121KA2011PTC061677
SHAKTHI STRUCTURAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5124322 KANHIRA KOOTTATHIL DIPESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4684 RC402 U28123KA2010FTC053929
MTS FABRICATION INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1434532 PETER DEUBET Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4685 RC402 U28123KA2010FTC053929
MTS FABRICATION INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2776191 GUSTAV KARL STROBEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4686 RC402 U28129KA1989PTC010109 MRG TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1594626 ANIL GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4687 RC402 U28129KA1989PTC010109 MRG TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2599413 RAJENDRA GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4688 RC402 U28129KA2002PTC030390
H. SUJAA PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1715982 ANWARHUSSAIN SAHEB HAVERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4689 RC402 U28129KA2002PTC030390
H. SUJAA PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1964796 FAREEDABEGUM HAVERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4690 RC402 U28131KA2000PTC028866
TECHNOMAX SOLAR DEVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 283793 GEORGE NALIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4691 RC402 U28131KA2000PTC028866
TECHNOMAX SOLAR DEVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 283846 CHELLAM THAMPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4692 RC402 U28131KA2003PTC031771
PERFECT SOLARS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 142251 LOGANATHAN MANICKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4693 RC402 U28131KA2003PTC031771
PERFECT SOLARS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 433579 SHEELA LOGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4694 RC402 U28132KA2009PTC050030 SPECIFIC FABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2539640
SHANMUGHA SUNDARAM 
PALANISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4695 RC402 U28132KA2009PTC050030 SPECIFIC FABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6582852 SUBBIAACHARY PALANISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4696 RC402 U28133KA2008PTC045829
BDK MINERALS & METALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2032377 BALJIT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4697 RC402 U28133KA2008PTC045829
BDK MINERALS & METALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2032397 DHIANCHAND DOGRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4698 RC402 U28133KA2012PTC062373
VTN CREATIVE ART STUDIO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5171500 TARABAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4699 RC402 U28133KA2012PTC062373
VTN CREATIVE ART STUDIO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5171536 VISHWESHWARAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4700 RC402 U28290KA2005PTC036215
SA ENGINEERING WORKS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1191082 ASHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4701 RC402 U28290KA2005PTC036215
SA ENGINEERING WORKS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 210419

BOMASHETTYHALLY 
SHIVARAMAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4702 RC402 U28910KA1986PTC007815
PRECISION MOULDINGSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6460231

ARVIND KUMAR 
DAYANANTHOM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4703 RC402 U28910KA1986PTC007815
PRECISION MOULDINGSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 944381 PULIYAKKOT KRISHNA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4704 RC402 U28910KA1986PTC007815
PRECISION MOULDINGSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 944411 JAYASHREE KRISHNA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4705 RC402 U28910KA1996PTC020722 ACE FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1272076
KRISHNA REDDY 
MOTHUKAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4706 RC402 U28910KA1996PTC020722 ACE FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 761913 ARUN BALLAKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4707 RC402 U28910KA1996PTC020722 ACE FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 762029 MADAVI BALLAKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4708 RC402 U28910KA2007PTC042675
SAHANA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3537846 MYSORE SHIVRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4709 RC402 U28910KA2007PTC042675
SAHANA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3537895 SHIVARAJ VIJAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4710 RC402 U28910KA2010PTC056278
TECHNO FABTECH BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2610313 MADHAVA KRISHNAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4711 RC402 U28910KA2010PTC056278
TECHNO FABTECH BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5261536 ERRI JYOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4712 RC402 U28910KA2011PTC061234
LORGAN FORGING AND 
ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3604426 KRISHANANDAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4713 RC402 U28910KA2011PTC061234
LORGAN FORGING AND 
ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3604712 MELLEKALLAHALLI BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4714 RC402 U28910KA2011PTC061234
LORGAN FORGING AND 
ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3604715 SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4715 RC402 U28910KA2012PTC063609 MT-D WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1151950 SURESH RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4716 RC402 U28910KA2012PTC063609 MT-D WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 264788 NEELATHALLI SRIVATSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4717 RC402 U28910KA2012PTC065271
ALCO ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5332933 AMAEY BALSAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4718 RC402 U28910KA2012PTC065271
ALCO ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5332938 CHANDRANATH GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4719 RC402 U28910KA2012PTC065271
ALCO ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5332946 SREENATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4720 RC402 U28910KA2012PTC065518

GBMT STRUCTURAL STEEL 
MANUFACTURINGINDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITEIMITED Strike Off 2927266 SUJAT SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4721 RC402 U28910KA2012PTC065518

GBMT STRUCTURAL STEEL 
MANUFACTURINGINDUSTRIES 
PRIVATE LIMITEIMITED Strike Off 2927288 NANDITA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4722 RC402 U28920KA1983PTC005357
AMAAG ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2749749 ASHOK MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4723 RC402 U28920KA1983PTC005357
AMAAG ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2749798 ANAND MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4724 RC402 U28920KA1983PTC005357
AMAAG ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2755171 ARVIND MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4725 RC402 U28920KA1989PTC009871
HI-TECH INDUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 514076 ULHAS KAKATKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4726 RC402 U28920KA1989PTC009871
HI-TECH INDUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 514105 PARASHRAM KAKATKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4727 RC402 U28920KA1989PTC009871
HI-TECH INDUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 514140 SUHAS KAKATKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4728 RC402 U28920KA2007PTC041867
MATHRU ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2281529 CHETAN PANDITH MATHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4729 RC402 U28920KA2007PTC041867
MATHRU ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5169740 PANDITHMATATAD ARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4730 RC402 U28930KA2010PTC054501
BANGALORE ROOFING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3117601 SIDDIQI AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4731 RC402 U28930KA2010PTC054501
BANGALORE ROOFING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3119949 ZEESHAN NAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4732 RC402 U28931KA2004PTC034479
PORUS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1872575 GEORGE THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4733 RC402 U28931KA2004PTC034479
PORUS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2971053 LALICHEN MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4734 RC402 U28939KA2008PTC047393
KAILASH ROOFING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2237467 UMED SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4735 RC402 U28939KA2008PTC047393
KAILASH ROOFING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3383687 KISHORE SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4736 RC402 U28990KA2010PTC055158
PRECIFAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3048890 AVINASH KURUP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4737 RC402 U28990KA2010PTC055158
PRECIFAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3116352 RAKESH SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4738 RC402 U28990KA2010PTC055158
PRECIFAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3192127 SUDHEER YALAMATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4739 RC402 U28990KA2010PTC055158
PRECIFAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5299896 NARAYANAN SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4740 RC402 U28990KA2011PTC061374 JUST CAST STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5104998
RAMALINGEGOWDA 
RANGANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4741 RC402 U28990KA2011PTC061374 JUST CAST STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5104999
RADHAGOWDA 
CHIKKADEVEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4742 RC402 U28991KA1984PTC006210
MBM POP RIVETS AND FASTNERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1971283 UMESH PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4743 RC402 U28991KA1984PTC006210
MBM POP RIVETS AND FASTNERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1971288 SEJAL PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4744 RC402 U28992KA2004PTC035103
INTERNATIONAL CANENDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1146071 SREENATHA SUBBARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4745 RC402 U28992KA2004PTC035103
INTERNATIONAL CANENDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2304127

KAKARLAPUDI 
SATYANARAYANA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4746 RC402 U28992KA2004PTC035103
INTERNATIONAL CANENDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2304149 TAJ MOHAMED KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4747 RC402 U28992KA2004PTC035103
INTERNATIONAL CANENDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 742308 SUBBARAJU RUDRARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4748 RC402 U28992KA2009PTC051449
SYZYGY POTLINERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1607973 SATISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4749 RC402 U28992KA2009PTC051449
SYZYGY POTLINERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2813604 GEETHA KURUP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4750 RC402 U28992KA2009PTC051449
SYZYGY POTLINERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2834506 VIJAY BAJORIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4751 RC402 U28994KA2001PTC029278
DHEEMANTH CERAMICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1550263 DEVIKA RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4752 RC402 U28994KA2001PTC029278
DHEEMANTH CERAMICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 464280 T RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4753 RC402 U28995KA2011PTC061266 ART ANGLE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3604802 KALYAN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4754 RC402 U28995KA2011PTC061266 ART ANGLE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3607491 MATHEW IPE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4755 RC402 U28996KA2008PTC047662
NODDY FABRICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 586852 DHARAMVEER SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4756 RC402 U28996KA2008PTC047662
NODDY FABRICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 586893 JAGJEET KAUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4757 RC402 U28997KA2007PTC042906 THINNAI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3620196 PRAVEEN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4758 RC402 U28997KA2007PTC042906 THINNAI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 542993 USHA SANDEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4759 RC402 U28997KA2012PTC061931
USHA NON STICK COOKWARES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5149025 USHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4760 RC402 U28997KA2012PTC061931
USHA NON STICK COOKWARES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5149031 JABRARAM RAJPUROHIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4761 RC402 U28998KA1988PTC008889
J K L ENGINEERING UTILITIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3200308 SUBBAIAH KATHIRESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4762 RC402 U28999KA2000PTC027685
INDUS WELDING PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 867496 PANDURANG BINDAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4763 RC402 U28999KA2000PTC027685
INDUS WELDING PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 867779 ANJALI BINDAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4764 RC402 U28999KA2002PTC030238
ROHAN STEEL WIRES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1644796

HANUMANAL 
RAJASHEKHARAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4765 RC402 U28999KA2002PTC030238
ROHAN STEEL WIRES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1644913

RAJASHEKHARAREDDY 
JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4766 RC402 U28999KA2005PTC036554
CONTACT IMSULATING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1312284 EKAAMBARUM SENDIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4767 RC402 U28999KA2005PTC036554
CONTACT IMSULATING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2227191 RAVINDRA GAYATRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4768 RC402 U28999KA2005PTC036554
CONTACT IMSULATING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2227206 MURALIDHAR NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4769 RC402 U28999KA2005PTC036554
CONTACT IMSULATING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2240664 DURAISWAMY TAMILARASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4770 RC402 U28999KA2007PTC042239
NEW PERIYAR ENGINEERING 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1885706 MYLAKATTU MATHAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4771 RC402 U28999KA2007PTC043931
ALTIUS MACHINING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1446238 MARULASIDDAPPA SETRU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4772 RC402 U28999KA2007PTC043931
ALTIUS MACHINING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1674077 SURENDRA BILGUNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4773 RC402 U28999KA2007PTC044385
AUGMENTIX ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1871668

MYSORE SOMASHEKARA 
GURUPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4774 RC402 U28999KA2007PTC044385
AUGMENTIX ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7380814 CHANDRASHEKHAR USHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4775 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC044998
ARYAN STRUCTURES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1546828

KRISHNASINGH RAJENDRA 
SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4776 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC044998
ARYAN STRUCTURES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1546888 RAICHUR AMARNATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4777 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC044998
ARYAN STRUCTURES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2094375 LAKSHMAN VENKATESSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4778 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC045100
TRINITY INVESTMENT CASTINGS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1719128 VARAPRASAD JALADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4779 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC045100
TRINITY INVESTMENT CASTINGS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1719161 MARY DASARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4780 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC045100
TRINITY INVESTMENT CASTINGS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2238244

VAIDYANATHAN 
GANAPATHYSUBRAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4781 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC045100
TRINITY INVESTMENT CASTINGS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2238321 MARY ARCHANA JALADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4782 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC045100
TRINITY INVESTMENT CASTINGS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2362664 JAYAKAR DHEERAJ JALADHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4783 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC048020 TRIVENY TECHFAB PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2222470 SUNNY KANDATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4784 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC048020 TRIVENY TECHFAB PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2256326 KAVI KUNCHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4785 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC048020 TRIVENY TECHFAB PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2959895 SALIM KUNCHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4786 RC402 U28999KA2008PTC048020 TRIVENY TECHFAB PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2959910 JOY SUKUMARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4787 RC402 U28999KA2009PTC050483
SSY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1816820 BANAVARA SRIKANTH JOIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4788 RC402 U28999KA2009PTC050483
SSY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 33181 YATIN PURANDARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4789 RC402 U29100KA1997PTC022715 PAVAN DRIVES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 494338 VILAS JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4790 RC402 U29100KA1997PTC022715 PAVAN DRIVES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 494385 SAMEERAN BAGALKOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4791 RC402 U29100KA1997PTC022715 PAVAN DRIVES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 494404 GURUNATH SARDESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4792 RC402 U29100KA2009PTC050921
BSB-MAXIMA SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1916415 SHEIQ BAHAUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4793 RC402 U29100KA2009PTC050921
BSB-MAXIMA SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5334178 FARZANA DURRANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4794 RC402 U29100KA2009PTC051074
MACCON ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2737393 RAMESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4795 RC402 U29100KA2009PTC051074
MACCON ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3513444 BIRADAR MADIVALAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4796 RC402 U29100KA2010PTC055822
A G AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3249571 NANDAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4797 RC402 U29100KA2010PTC055822
A G AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3295723

ANURADHA PANEMANGALORE 
DEVADAS BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4798 RC402 U29100KA2011PTC059710
METALCROS ENGINEERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3545518 KAMMADATH MINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4799 RC402 U29100KA2011PTC059710
METALCROS ENGINEERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6712063 SUMA SANIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4800 RC402 U29110KA2008PLC046825
HINDUSTAN TURBOMACHINERY 
LIMITED Active 2123904 GUDMUNDUR THORMODSSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4801 RC402 U29110KA2008PLC046825
HINDUSTAN TURBOMACHINERY 
LIMITED Active 2182944

PARTHASARATHY 
SAMPATHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4802 RC402 U29110KA2008PLC046825
HINDUSTAN TURBOMACHINERY 
LIMITED Active 2183038 SRINIVASA DESIKAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4803 RC402 U29110KA2008PLC046825
HINDUSTAN TURBOMACHINERY 
LIMITED Active 5257825 ISAIAH YESUDOSS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4804 RC402 U29111KA1997PTC022193
ERSTE INGENIEURE (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3294051 SHEFALI SHYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4805 RC402 U29111KA1997PTC022193
ERSTE INGENIEURE (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3294076 MANISH SHYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4806 RC402 U29119KA2009PTC048961
EVGREEN MACHINE TOOL AND 
AUTOMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2318959 MEENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4807 RC402 U29119KA2009PTC048961
EVGREEN MACHINE TOOL AND 
AUTOMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED Active 771763 GANDHI SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4808 RC402 U29120KA1988PTC008847 ZENITH VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1194704 JAYARAM KOWDLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4809 RC402 U29120KA1988PTC008847 ZENITH VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 677897 GURUDUTTA JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4810 RC402 U29120KA1997PTC021755

SRI KOUSTHUBHA IYENGARS 
HOMEMADE PROCESS FOODS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1773516

KAMALADEVI RAMASWAMY 
IIYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4811 RC402 U29120KA1997PTC021755

SRI KOUSTHUBHA IYENGARS 
HOMEMADE PROCESS FOODS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1784983 GOPALA SHESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4812 RC402 U29120KA1999PTC024718 AKSHAYA PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1038966 PALANISWAMY RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4813 RC402 U29120KA1999PTC024718 AKSHAYA PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1039034 SHANTHINI PALANISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4814 RC402 U29120KA1999PTC025400
SRB CUSTOM BUILT EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2653735 GUHA PRIYA VENKATARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4815 RC402 U29120KA1999PTC025400
SRB CUSTOM BUILT EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2653754 SAI RAM SETHURAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4816 RC402 U29120KA2003PTC032127
TECHVAC ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1016555 NATARAJ LINGENHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4817 RC402 U29120KA2003PTC032127
TECHVAC ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 894041 ABHINANDAN NATARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4818 RC402 U29120KA2004PTC034111
BASE VIBRATION ISOLATORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1182239 VENUGOPAL RAO KOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4819 RC402 U29120KA2004PTC034111
BASE VIBRATION ISOLATORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2833779 NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4820 RC402 U29120KA2008PTC046892
NEUTRON HYDRAULIK (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1777574 KAMBLE GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4821 RC402 U29120KA2008PTC046892
NEUTRON HYDRAULIK (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2072912 GOPAL KAMBLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4822 RC402 U29120KA2008PTC047151

COMPRESSOR TECHNOLOGY AND 
SOLUTIONS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 1584475 SHAHZADA NURUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4823 RC402 U29120KA2008PTC047151

COMPRESSOR TECHNOLOGY AND 
SOLUTIONS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 2030838 SHABBIR GOGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4824 RC402 U29120KA2008PTC047151

COMPRESSOR TECHNOLOGY AND 
SOLUTIONS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 2216081 HUZEFA GOGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4825 RC402 U29120KA2010PTC056400
SUPRIMAR VALVES & CONTROLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 120584 GURURAJ YENAGUDDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4826 RC402 U29120KA2010PTC056400
SUPRIMAR VALVES & CONTROLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2382970 SHIVAPPA AWATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4827 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC047198
SURABHI INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2217174 VENKATESH PHADNAVIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4828 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC047198
SURABHI INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2217239 RASHMI PHADNAVIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4829 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC047198
SURABHI INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2229943 ASHOK PHADNAVIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4830 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC047198
SURABHI INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2229971 VASUDHA PHADNAVIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4831 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC047246
SRI NARASIMHA ENGINEERING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2266190 SRINIVAS PRASAD NARASIMHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4832 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC047246
SRI NARASIMHA ENGINEERING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2266331 YASHAS SRINIVAS PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4833 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC048082
U-TECH MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2229247 HANAGAL UDAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4834 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC048082
U-TECH MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2229288 ANANT DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4835 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC048131
JUPITER INDIA COMPOSITES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2393158 ULRIK RAIMUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4836 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC048131
JUPITER INDIA COMPOSITES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2441799 ANDERS SCHNACK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4837 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC048452 ACE ECO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2961110
SATYANARAYANA 
CHANDRASHEKARAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4838 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC048452 ACE ECO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2961115 PRADYOTH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4839 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC048452 ACE ECO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2961117 THAI ESHWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4840 RC402 U29128KA2008PTC048452 ACE ECO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 982133 SUNIL BAMBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4841 RC402 U29130KA1995PTC018961
R S PURVIEW TECS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2046343

SHREENIVASA RAO 
MALLENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4842 RC402 U29130KA1995PTC018961
R S PURVIEW TECS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2250418 JAYARAMAN BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4843 RC402 U29130KA1995PTC018961
R S PURVIEW TECS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2316812 SHREENATH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4844 RC402 U29130KA1995PTC018961
R S PURVIEW TECS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2992903 PRABAKAR NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4845 RC402 U29130KA1995PTC018961
R S PURVIEW TECS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3030296 RUDRAPPA RAJASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4846 RC402 U29130KA1995PTC018961
R S PURVIEW TECS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3122263 RAMHEGDE HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4847 RC402 U29130KA1995PTC018961
R S PURVIEW TECS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5137255 YOGANANDA RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4848 RC402 U29130KA1998PTC023606
GLOBAL ENGINEERS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1722347 MOHAN KANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4849 RC402 U29130KA1998PTC023606
GLOBAL ENGINEERS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 316464 RAMESH VARDACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4850 RC402 U29130KA1998PTC023606
GLOBAL ENGINEERS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3269049 MAITHILI KRISHNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4851 RC402 U29130KA2009PTC048904
SAVERA ELEVATORS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2403600 ANIL PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4852 RC402 U29130KA2009PTC048904
SAVERA ELEVATORS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2404897 SUNIL PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4853 RC402 U29140KA1978PLC003370 GEOMANS LIMITED  Strike Off 184507 MALLAVARAPU RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4854 RC402 U29140KA2010PTC054875
STEAMMAX ENGINEERING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2203476 ANJANAPPA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4855 RC402 U29140KA2010PTC054875
STEAMMAX ENGINEERING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3088373 GURUDUTT VENKATAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4856 RC402 U29142KA1977PTC003127
MULTI MACHINISTS (MYSORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1194704 JAYARAM KOWDLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4857 RC402 U29142KA1977PTC003127
MULTI MACHINISTS (MYSORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 677897 GURUDUTTA JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4858 RC402 U29150KA1987PTC008489
DECO EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 536483 DELPHINE FERNANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4859 RC402 U29150KA1987PTC008489
DECO EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 537219 DERIC FERNANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4860 RC402 U29150KA1999PTC024732
CONSTROEARTH EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1399546

PANCHANGAM RAM 
RAVIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4861 RC402 U29150KA1999PTC024732
CONSTROEARTH EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1399573 POKKALLA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4862 RC402 U29150KA2008PTC048597
INDUS ELEVATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 158007 CHANDNIVAS P G GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4863 RC402 U29150KA2008PTC048597
INDUS ELEVATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 158051 MANOJ R RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4864 RC402 U29150KA2008PTC048597
INDUS ELEVATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2213507 MURUGESH SHANMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4865 RC402 U29190KA1979PTC003447 AEROLEX PRIVATE LIMITED Active 359380 HARISH SHIVKUMAR WADHWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4866 RC402 U29190KA1979PTC003447 AEROLEX PRIVATE LIMITED Active 359608
PRATAAP SHIVKUMAR 
WADHWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4867 RC402 U29190KA1979PTC003447 AEROLEX PRIVATE LIMITED Active 694650 KANTA SHIVAKUMAR WADHWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4868 RC402 U29190KA2007PTC044355
S.B. VALVES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1817946 BASAVARAJ SARANGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4869 RC402 U29190KA2007PTC044355
S.B. VALVES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2411955 SNEHALATA SARANGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4870 RC402 U29190KA2011PTC057420
EVGREEN ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2318959 MEENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4871 RC402 U29190KA2011PTC057420
EVGREEN ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 771763 GANDHI SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4872 RC402 U29190KA2011PTC058783
KERBERON AUTOMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3487990 SRINIDHI SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4873 RC402 U29190KA2011PTC058783
KERBERON AUTOMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3488055 HASEEB SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4874 RC402 U29190KA2011PTC060813
HEMACON MEDICAL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2267365

KARTHIK KRISHNA 
RAVICHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4875 RC402 U29190KA2011PTC060813
HEMACON MEDICAL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3524946 PRIANCA RAVICHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4876 RC402 U29191KA1996PTC020089 KOOL NEST PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2039641 SYED FATHAULLA GHOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4877 RC402 U29191KA1996PTC020089 KOOL NEST PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2046378 SYED FARATHULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4878 RC402 U29191KA1996PTC020089 KOOL NEST PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2094355 AZRA FATIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4879 RC402 U29191KA1996PTC020089 KOOL NEST PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2094372 TASNEEM TAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4880 RC402 U29192KA2007PTC044347
TRADEWINDS ENGINEERING (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1881421 RAJAMOHAN HULLUMANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4881 RC402 U29192KA2007PTC044347
TRADEWINDS ENGINEERING (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2389378 PRADEEPCHAND KHINCHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4882 RC402 U29192KA2007PTC044347
TRADEWINDS ENGINEERING (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 337907 SUMA GURURAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4883 RC402 U29192KA2008PTC047048
AIRTRONICS SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2227530 RAJAGOPALAN NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4884 RC402 U29192KA2008PTC047048
AIRTRONICS SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2227566 RENI SOMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4885 RC402 U29192KA2009PTC050666
SOLIAMMAN HOME APPLIANCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2692932 CHELLAMUTHU VELMURUGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4886 RC402 U29192KA2009PTC050666
SOLIAMMAN HOME APPLIANCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2720669 RAMASWAMY KAVITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4887 RC402 U29192KA2012PTC065211
INDUS TECHPRO ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5313301 BANGALORE RAMMOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4888 RC402 U29192KA2012PTC065211
INDUS TECHPRO ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7180548 PERIKAL MUNISWAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4889 RC402 U29192KA2012PTC065211
INDUS TECHPRO ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7181141 CHETANA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4890 RC402 U29192KA2012PTC065211
INDUS TECHPRO ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7379822 BANGALORE NAGARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4891 RC402 U29192KA2012PTC065211
INDUS TECHPRO ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7379904 BANGALORE VAISHNAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4892 RC402 U29197KA2005PTC036611 YAKIMA FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1502925 ASLAM ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4893 RC402 U29197KA2005PTC036611 YAKIMA FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 642387 SYED FAZLULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4894 RC402 U29197KA2006PTC040288
PIONETICS WATER TREATMENT 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1509971 STEVEN DRAEGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4895 RC402 U29197KA2006PTC040288
PIONETICS WATER TREATMENT 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1509981 GORDON MITCHARD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4896 RC402 U29197KA2009PTC050544
ITS CNC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2669686 SHEEBA SIVADAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4897 RC402 U29197KA2009PTC050544
ITS CNC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2689966 SIVADAS APPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4898 RC402 U29197KA2010PTC055857
MAHANADI PURE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3302928

NARASIMHAMURTHY KAKANUR 
RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4899 RC402 U29197KA2010PTC055857
MAHANADI PURE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5227176

MACHIGONDA NAHALLI 
NARENDRA NAVYASHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4900 RC402 U29197KA2010PTC055857
MAHANADI PURE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6777058 MADALIYAR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4901 RC402 U29197KA2010PTC055857
MAHANADI PURE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6777066 MANJUNATHA BELURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4902 RC402 U29197KA2011PTC059732
GOOD WATER CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3563477 CHIKKEGOWDA KEMPEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4903 RC402 U29197KA2011PTC059732
GOOD WATER CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3563478 PUTTEGOWDA CHIKKEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4904 RC402 U29199KA1964PTC001545
RAVI MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 506741 JOSEPH P Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4905 RC402 U29199KA1964PTC001545
RAVI MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 506786 MARGARET JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4906 RC402 U29199KA1990PTC010671
VARALAKSHMI MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2097101 SURESH KATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4907 RC402 U29199KA1990PTC010671
VARALAKSHMI MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2097196 GURURAJ KATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4908 RC402 U29199KA1993PLC014995 INTESCO ASIA LIMITED  Strike Off 129454 RAGHAVA KRISHNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4909 RC402 U29199KA1993PLC014995 INTESCO ASIA LIMITED  Strike Off 551347 VASU RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4910 RC402 U29199KA1993PLC014995 INTESCO ASIA LIMITED  Strike Off 567761 KUMAR RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4911 RC402 U29199KA1995PTC017424
SANMARC TOOL-TRONIXPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1154584 AGOORU SARASWATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4912 RC402 U29199KA1995PTC017424
SANMARC TOOL-TRONIXPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1178011 MUKKARA RAMESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4913 RC402 U29199KA1995PTC017425
ACHAL AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 525140 SUHAS HUMBARWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4914 RC402 U29199KA1995PTC017425
ACHAL AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 525243 VIRENDRA HUMBARWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4915 RC402 U29199KA1997PTC022701
ACUTECH MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1551810 SHIVAN GOWDA PAATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4916 RC402 U29199KA1997PTC022701
ACUTECH MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1567442 UMA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4917 RC402 U29199KA1998PTC023610
BKM FILTERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2884153 KARTHIK MOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4918 RC402 U29199KA1998PTC023610
BKM FILTERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7494793 KADAGOWDER SIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4919 RC402 U29199KA2002PTC031369 JAL SHAKTHI PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1913932 RISHI RAJ SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4920 RC402 U29199KA2002PTC031369 JAL SHAKTHI PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1913977
NARASIMHAMURTHY 
VENKATACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4921 RC402 U29199KA2005PTC035764
PROTROL PROCESS CONTROL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2802234 RAVI DURAIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4922 RC402 U29199KA2005PTC035764
PROTROL PROCESS CONTROL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2802268 SUBASHINI RAJARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4923 RC402 U29199KA2006PTC039255
COMM PRODUCT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1108329 KOK CHENG TAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4924 RC402 U29199KA2006PTC039255
COMM PRODUCT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7771202 DATTARAM THONDLEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4925 RC402 U29199KA2008PTC048294
GIRBAU LAUNDRY EQUIPMENTS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2313694 SARAVANAN SHIVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4926 RC402 U29199KA2008PTC048294
GIRBAU LAUNDRY EQUIPMENTS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2363489 KARM SHEEL OBEROI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4927 RC402 U29199KA2010PTC052139
SHIBS ACCURATE MANUFACTURING 
SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2236437 RAJENDRA NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4928 RC402 U29199KA2010PTC052139
SHIBS ACCURATE MANUFACTURING 
SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2849790 ROOPASHRI NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4929 RC402 U29199KA2010PTC052139
SHIBS ACCURATE MANUFACTURING 
SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3150440 SHIBANI NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4930 RC402 U29199KA2010PTC052585
NEO ANGKASA MANUFACTURING & 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2804042 PRAKASHDEV HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4931 RC402 U29199KA2010PTC052585
NEO ANGKASA MANUFACTURING & 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2804117 WAIZ KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4932 RC402 U29199KA2010PTC052585
NEO ANGKASA MANUFACTURING & 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2808667 MAREN CHATCHEWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4933 RC402 U29199KA2011PTC061163
VALERIAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3640597

SHIVAKUMAR VEERESH 
KUBASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4934 RC402 U29199KA2011PTC061163
VALERIAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5113068 SHANKARAMMA KUBASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4935 RC402 U29199KA2012PTC061979
MHE SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3564699 NAVNEET Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4936 RC402 U29199KA2012PTC061979
MHE SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3564706 DINESH TRIVEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4937 RC402 U29199KA2012PTC061979
MHE SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3568678 VINEET MEHROTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4938 RC402 U29199KA2012PTC061979
MHE SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5129857 GOVIND PADIATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4939 RC402 U29200KA1987PTC008143
UNIPOWER ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED, Active 224311 AGHORAM BALASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4940 RC402 U29200KA1987PTC008143
UNIPOWER ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED, Active 224368 KUPPUSWAMI AGHORAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4941 RC402 U29200KA1987PTC008143
UNIPOWER ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED, Active 2261495 VIJAYA BALASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4942 RC402 U29210KA2009PTC050428
RAMA RAO AGRITECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2525022 SATYARAM KARUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4943 RC402 U29210KA2009PTC050428
RAMA RAO AGRITECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2537239 SRINIVAS KARUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4944 RC402 U29211KA1996PTC021189 JSR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 984883 RAVICHANDRA NITTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4945 RC402 U29211KA1996PTC021189 JSR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 984926 RAMANANDA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4946 RC402 U29211KA2000PTC028071
BARNES SIFANG AGRO 
ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED Active 3197907 VOILET BARNES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4947 RC402 U29211KA2000PTC028071
BARNES SIFANG AGRO 
ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED Active 3197948 ALLWYN BARNES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4948 RC402 U29211KA2000PTC028071
BARNES SIFANG AGRO 
ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED Active 3197963 PETER BARNES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4949 RC402 U29211KA2006PTC039106
AQUARIANS AQUA SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3124733 KAVITHA NANDA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4950 RC402 U29211KA2006PTC039106
AQUARIANS AQUA SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 652848

NANDA KUMAR 
SAMPANGIRAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4951 RC402 U29211KA2011PTC057569
PRAMILA ENGINEERINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3401561 PRAMILA BHARATHI DOSS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4952 RC402 U29211KA2011PTC057569
PRAMILA ENGINEERINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3416351 BHARATHI MUTHUKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4953 RC402 U29219KA2002PTC030726
VERTIGO EXPEDITIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1415733 SUNIL ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4954 RC402 U29219KA2002PTC030726
VERTIGO EXPEDITIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1415738 PRIYA JAYABALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4955 RC402 U29219KA2002PTC030726
VERTIGO EXPEDITIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6585000 AMRUTHA RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4956 RC402 U29219KA2008PTC045489
VIJAYA TOOLS & COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1989817 RAVINDRA RADDI JAYANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4957 RC402 U29219KA2008PTC045489
VIJAYA TOOLS & COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2042018 VIJAYALAKSHMI JAYANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4958 RC402 U29219KA2011PTC059707
SPIRE SOLAR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2341475 SRINIVASAN SUNDARARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4959 RC402 U29219KA2011PTC059707
SPIRE SOLAR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3588906 HARJINDER WAHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4960 RC402 U29219KA2011PTC059707
SPIRE SOLAR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 542558 SAKHAMURI PRASANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4961 RC402 U29220KA1977PTC003148
SILVER IMAGE ENGINEERING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1767249 MANIKEN SETHUMADHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4962 RC402 U29220KA1977PTC003148
SILVER IMAGE ENGINEERING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 24060 BHANUPRAKASH GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4963 RC402 U29220KA1977PTC003148
SILVER IMAGE ENGINEERING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 24063 BATUKKUMAR MISTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4964 RC402 U29220KA1980PTC003698 BEDI AND BEDI PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1545244 URMILA BEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
4965 RC402 U29220KA1980PTC003698 BEDI AND BEDI PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2108682 RANGA BEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4966 RC402 U29220KA1985PTC007151
KEPLER ENGINEERING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 370204 RAJ PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4967 RC402 U29220KA1985PTC007151
KEPLER ENGINEERING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 370692 MARGARET MARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4968 RC402 U29220KA1986PTC007652
RAKSHA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1625155 ANGAMUTHU ARUNACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4969 RC402 U29220KA1986PTC007652
RAKSHA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1901517 ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4970 RC402 U29220KA1994PTC015701 PREMAC TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 495897 VASUDEV MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4971 RC402 U29220KA1994PTC015701 PREMAC TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5280334 VENKATESWARAN MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4972 RC402 U29220KA1994PTC015701 PREMAC TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 674772 LATHA MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4973 RC402 U29220KA2007PTC044489
KIRTHI TOOLS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1637176 MUNIRATHINAM RAJARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4974 RC402 U29220KA2007PTC044489
KIRTHI TOOLS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1637195 MUNIRATHINAM INBARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4975 RC402 U29220KA2008PTC045037
ADARSH MACHINE TOOLS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1977476 REJI ANTONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4976 RC402 U29220KA2008PTC045037
ADARSH MACHINE TOOLS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1977491 SURESH BABU PARTHASARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4977 RC402 U29220KA2008PTC045398
SKM METALS AND TOOLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2019586 SEEMA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4978 RC402 U29220KA2008PTC045398
SKM METALS AND TOOLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2019880 MUNIRAJU HANUMANTHIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4979 RC402 U29220KA2008PTC045910
MICROFINETECH TOOLINGS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2068556 RAMESH MEDARUMETTULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4980 RC402 U29220KA2008PTC045910
MICROFINETECH TOOLINGS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2068618

NARASIMMA NAIDU 
BALASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4981 RC402 U29220KA2008PTC045910
MICROFINETECH TOOLINGS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2096473 RAMA PRAKASH JAGANNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4982 RC402 U29220KA2008PTC045910
MICROFINETECH TOOLINGS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2096491 MEDARUDETTULU RAMA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4983 RC402 U29220KA2009PTC050250
R.J. TOOLS & MACHINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2691225 JOHN RAJKUMAR THANGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4984 RC402 U29220KA2009PTC050250
R.J. TOOLS & MACHINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3635861 JOHN SHAMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4985 RC402 U29220KA2009PTC050517 KVJ TOOLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2726537 KALAPANAHALLI JAGADEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4986 RC402 U29220KA2009PTC050517 KVJ TOOLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2726556
KALAPANAHALLI 
VISHWANATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4987 RC402 U29220KA2009PTC051021
RA-SHI TECHNOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1254656 SHIVAKUMAR JAGADEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4988 RC402 U29220KA2009PTC051021
RA-SHI TECHNOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2710669 KATTALAGERE RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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4989 RC402 U29220KA2009PTC051021
RA-SHI TECHNOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2711204 NANDINI MARIBASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4990 RC402 U29220KA2010PTC054714
NAVANEETH PRECISIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2416651 BHARATHI DHARAKANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4991 RC402 U29220KA2010PTC054714
NAVANEETH PRECISIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2432651

PADMANABHACHAR 
BETTAKOTE SRINIVASACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4992 RC402 U29220KA2010PTC056114
FLOWTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3303650 MANJUNATH JAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4993 RC402 U29220KA2010PTC056114
FLOWTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3313631

ARCHANA GANACHARI 
CHANNABASAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4994 RC402 U29221KA1994PTC015170 MADHU FABS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1234947
SHIVASHANAKRA KANNAPPA 
MURALEEI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4995 RC402 U29221KA1994PTC015170 MADHU FABS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1240494 MURALI SAVITHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4996 RC402 U29221KA1999PTC025673
KAPIL ENGINEERING WORKS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 309247 KAPIL KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4997 RC402 U29221KA1999PTC025673
KAPIL ENGINEERING WORKS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 386750 BHAGIA THONITHODIYL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4998 RC402 U29221KA2009PTC051007
SALVOS ELECTROCHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2682957 MANIMEKALAI ARUNACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

4999 RC402 U29221KA2009PTC051007
SALVOS ELECTROCHEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2732820 VALLIAPPAN ARUNACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5000 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC052225
QUANTUM MANUFACTURING 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Active 2873513 MADHAVA KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5001 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC052225
QUANTUM MANUFACTURING 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Active 2879085 YENADKA SHIVARAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5002 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC052225
QUANTUM MANUFACTURING 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Active 2881015 JAYAVENKATESH NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5003 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC052225
QUANTUM MANUFACTURING 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Active 2974393 ANANDA NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5004 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC052225
QUANTUM MANUFACTURING 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Active 3416582 ELIZABETH CHARLES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5005 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC052225
QUANTUM MANUFACTURING 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Active 3416844 CHARLES RAJENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5006 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC053559
ABIYANTHARA MANUFACTURING 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2929793 PANCHEGOWDA JAISHANKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5007 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC053559
ABIYANTHARA MANUFACTURING 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2929828

CHANDRASHEKAR 
TIGANIBIDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5008 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC053559
ABIYANTHARA MANUFACTURING 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2963611

BHARATKUMAR 
HANUMANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5009 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC053559
ABIYANTHARA MANUFACTURING 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2964846 PARMESHWARA NAIK RAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5010 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC055485
M & M TURBOCARE & 
AUTOMATION PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1186654 BUDAMGUNTA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5011 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC055485
M & M TURBOCARE & 
AUTOMATION PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2984232 PRASAD BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5012 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC055485
M & M TURBOCARE & 
AUTOMATION PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3172499 BETAGERI GIRIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5013 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC055485
M & M TURBOCARE & 
AUTOMATION PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3172539 JAGANNADHAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5014 RC402 U29221KA2010PTC055485
M & M TURBOCARE & 
AUTOMATION PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3172563 RICHARD JAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5015 RC402 U29221KA2011PTC058869
CENTURA PRECISION COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3182534 AKSHAY UCHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5016 RC402 U29221KA2011PTC058869
CENTURA PRECISION COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 503913 CHANDRASHEKAR UCHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5017 RC402 U29221KA2012PTC065275
INFACT MECHATRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5276083 NISHANTH PRASANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5018 RC402 U29221KA2012PTC065275
INFACT MECHATRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5276103 PRIAMVADA GAJARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5019 RC402 U29221KA2012PTC065313 VAYUTEK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1770900
BHARATH KARNAM 
VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5020 RC402 U29221KA2012PTC065313 VAYUTEK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5308156 SHIVA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5021 RC402 U29222KA1969PLC001819
PRECISION TOOLING SYSTEMS 
LIMITED. Active 3209513 KRISHNAMURTHY SHANUBHOG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5022 RC402 U29222KA1969PLC001819
PRECISION TOOLING SYSTEMS 
LIMITED. Active 3209554

PADMANABHAN 
SETHUMADHAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5023 RC402 U29222KA1969PLC001819
PRECISION TOOLING SYSTEMS 
LIMITED. Active 3209594 SURESH MORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5024 RC402 U29222KA1978PTC003376
PAIREE MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2602084

NATARAJU BANGALORE 
REVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5025 RC402 U29222KA1978PTC003376
PAIREE MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2648134 PRASANNA REVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5026 RC402 U29222KA1978PTC003376
PAIREE MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2648144 NANDEESH SEELIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5027 RC402 U29222KA1982PTC004589
SHANTHA KAMAL ENGINEERING 
INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1816978 RANGANATH IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5028 RC402 U29222KA1982PTC004589
SHANTHA KAMAL ENGINEERING 
INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1817033 VIDYA RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5029 RC402 U29222KA1988PTC009095
GORAY MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 554414 KRISHNABABU SUBBARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5030 RC402 U29222KA1988PTC009095
GORAY MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 554443 SUBBARAJU NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5031 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014540
ORSBY ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1845549 BHUPESH BHUPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5032 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014540
ORSBY ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2217330 NAREN BHUPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5033 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014658 FLUSS VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 799181 SATISH MALIYE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5034 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014658 FLUSS VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 799210 MALIYE GOWRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5035 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014668 NAVEEN CNC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1175839
SHANKARANARAYANA 
RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5036 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014668 NAVEEN CNC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2233943
NAGALAKSHMI 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5037 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014823 BALAJI TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2189315 RAJEEV KAPOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5038 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014823 BALAJI TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2189315 RAJEEV KAPOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5039 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014823 BALAJI TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 314308 KENATH DASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5040 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014823 BALAJI TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7893319 RAJESH SINGHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5041 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014989
COMPONENT SPECIALITY (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1299422

AMARNATH BALMUKUND 
NUGGEHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5042 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014989
COMPONENT SPECIALITY (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1573907 CARTER JENNINGS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5043 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014989
COMPONENT SPECIALITY (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1626107 RAMANNA SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5044 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014989
COMPONENT SPECIALITY (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1764288 NUGGEHALLI NANDKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5045 RC402 U29222KA1993PTC014989
COMPONENT SPECIALITY (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 888463 KESHAVAN BELUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5046 RC402 U29222KA1995PTC019224
DIABONIC HONING EDGES & TOOLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1304298 LAMBERT CORNELIUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5047 RC402 U29222KA1995PTC019224
DIABONIC HONING EDGES & TOOLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1304332 ANNA CORNELIUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5048 RC402 U29222KA1996PTC020384
NAGOSASI COMPONENTSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1013604

KARKADA HARIKRISHNAHOLLA 
NAGARAJA HOLLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5049 RC402 U29222KA2007PTC044803 ALPHA HELIGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1945978
NARAYANRAO 
BADRINARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5050 RC402 U29222KA2007PTC044803 ALPHA HELIGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 792908 NARAYANARAO RAMADAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5051 RC402 U29222KA2010PTC055615
HEAVY CRANES COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1823862 SARAVANAN KUBERAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5052 RC402 U29222KA2010PTC055615
HEAVY CRANES COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3232471 MAHESHWARI KUBERAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5053 RC402 U29222KA2011PTC057808
GEG POWER EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2123904 GUDMUNDUR THORMODSSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5054 RC402 U29222KA2011PTC057808
GEG POWER EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 920219 VEERANNA ESUVANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5055 RC402 U29223KA1987PTC008229
ENGINEERING TOOLS 
MANUFACTURER PRIVATELIMITED, Active 1501333 VIKAS SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5056 RC402 U29223KA1987PTC008229
ENGINEERING TOOLS 
MANUFACTURER PRIVATELIMITED, Active 1501341 INDU PRAKASH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5057 RC402 U29223KA1987PTC008229
ENGINEERING TOOLS 
MANUFACTURER PRIVATELIMITED, Active 6635063 PRITI SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5058 RC402 U29223KA1997PTC022242
A M R PRECISION ENGINEERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1841679 MADHU MUNI RATHNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5059 RC402 U29223KA1997PTC022242
A M R PRECISION ENGINEERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5136195

MUNIRATHNAM 
VISWABRAHMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5060 RC402 U29223KA2003PTC031532
SAMTECH MOULDS AND TOOLS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1636587 KAVERIPATTI RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5061 RC402 U29223KA2005PTC036104
MARVEL TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 468913 NEELAM M PATWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5062 RC402 U29223KA2005PTC036104
MARVEL TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7034764 DHRUV PATWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5063 RC402 U29223KA2005PTC037661
AKSHAYA SPECIAL MACHINES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1757341 ARIVALAGAN SHANMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5064 RC402 U29223KA2005PTC037661
AKSHAYA SPECIAL MACHINES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2022584

ANANDAMURTHY PATTANA 
SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5065 RC402 U29229KA2009PTC050751
FABMATIC ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1001334 VIDYASHANKAR KERESANTHE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5066 RC402 U29229KA2009PTC050751
FABMATIC ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 385572 RAJ KALLEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5067 RC402 U29241KA2009PTC049258
CONCEPT ELEVATORS AND 
ESCALATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2518937 PUSTI VASUDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5068 RC402 U29241KA2009PTC049258
CONCEPT ELEVATORS AND 
ESCALATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2538590

KRISHNASWAMY 
SUNDARARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5069 RC402 U29242KA2008PTC048410
I MOULDTEC INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2314824 PUDUR VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5070 RC402 U29242KA2008PTC048410
I MOULDTEC INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2331898 GOMATHI PRADEEPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5071 RC402 U29242KA2009PTC049651
R.K. AIR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2523467 ASGHAR PASHA PODBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5072 RC402 U29242KA2009PTC049651
R.K. AIR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2523783 KAREEMUNNISA PODBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5073 RC402 U29242KA2012PTC062461
BMB DIATECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5130639 NICOLAS MARTIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5074 RC402 U29242KA2012PTC062461
BMB DIATECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5130655 JAYARAMA RAMAYYABHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5075 RC402 U29244KA1990PTC010902
CENTAUR ABRASIVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2483302 POOJA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5076 RC402 U29244KA1990PTC010902
CENTAUR ABRASIVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 469223 DINESH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5077 RC402 U29244KA2010PTC054599
UNICON SYSTEMS & CONTROLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3117296 SUSHEELA JANARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5078 RC402 U29244KA2010PTC054599
UNICON SYSTEMS & CONTROLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5300062 TEJASHWINI JANARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5079 RC402 U29244KA2012PTC062718
BLINK ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3521616 NAGARAJ PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5080 RC402 U29244KA2012PTC062718
BLINK ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5129567 NARAYANAPPA SRIDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5081 RC402 U29246KA1989PTC010019
SURANA FABRICATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1897252 JODHRAJ BASANTKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5082 RC402 U29246KA1989PTC010019
SURANA FABRICATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1897276 VISHAL SURANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5083 RC402 U29246KA1997PTC022622
ANSAL GRANICOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1957098 ANJAN SALGAME Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5084 RC402 U29246KA1997PTC022622
ANSAL GRANICOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3424705 GEETHA SALGAME Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5085 RC402 U29246KA2002PTC031162
BINYAS PRINTING TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2024856 ARUNADRI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5086 RC402 U29246KA2002PTC031162
BINYAS PRINTING TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2215295 RAJESHA DUGGAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5087 RC402 U29246KA2002PTC031162
BINYAS PRINTING TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2505042 BABU JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5088 RC402 U29246KA2002PTC031162
BINYAS PRINTING TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 871407

SHANTHA KOTRESH 
DUGGAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5089 RC402 U29246KA2012PTC063687
TRIMAXLINE AUTO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3368594

SUKUMARAN 
PARAMESHWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5090 RC402 U29246KA2012PTC063687
TRIMAXLINE AUTO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6693060 SHYAMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5091 RC402 U29248KA2001PTC029703
CENTURY AUTO COMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2295018 ANJAN BINDIGANAVILE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5092 RC402 U29248KA2001PTC029703
CENTURY AUTO COMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2830318 HERASAVE SRIMATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5093 RC402 U29248KA2007PTC043398
SILVER LINE CONSTRUCTION 
EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1454904 JANET PEREIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5094 RC402 U29248KA2007PTC043398
SILVER LINE CONSTRUCTION 
EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1610956 ROOSEVELT PEREIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5095 RC402 U29248KA2008PTC045429
ORMAZABAL SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2423094

MARIA ICIAR MARQUINEZ 
BENARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5096 RC402 U29248KA2008PTC045429
ORMAZABAL SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2439173

FERNANDO ZABALGOGEAZCOA 
BURGOS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5097 RC402 U29248KA2008PTC048741
FULGENT ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2455271 MAHEBOOB MULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5098 RC402 U29248KA2008PTC048741
FULGENT ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2455637 FAYAZ SOUDAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5099 RC402 U29248KA2008PTC048741
FULGENT ENGINEERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2460372

SIDDALINGAPPA 
BASAVALINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5100 RC402 U29248KA2010PTC054310
OMKARA MACHTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 556091 VINOD BONDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5101 RC402 U29248KA2010PTC054310
OMKARA MACHTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 949035 VIVEK BONDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5102 RC402 U29248KA2011PTC061510
ADEPT PRECISION ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3643004 SHIVALINGAM ARUNKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5103 RC402 U29248KA2011PTC061510
ADEPT PRECISION ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5128033

KUDUR SADASHIVAIAH 
MOHANKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5104 RC402 U29248KA2012PTC064850
ELIDI RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6482662 MANI MUTHUKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5105 RC402 U29248KA2012PTC064850
ELIDI RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6482862 MUTHU ARUMUGHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5106 RC402 U29248KA2012PTC064850
ELIDI RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6483198 RAVINDRA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5107 RC402 U29251KA1994PTC015615
BRIGGS OF BURTON(INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2991238

RAJENDRAKUMAR SOSALE 
GOPALKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5108 RC402 U29251KA1994PTC015615
BRIGGS OF BURTON(INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2991432

GRANDHI VEERA RAGHAVAN 
VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5109 RC402 U29251KA2012PTC063792
MKM LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5144896 SUBHAN JAVEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5110 RC402 U29251KA2012PTC063792
MKM LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5145765 RAZIA FAKRUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5111 RC402 U29252KA1982PTC004671
B AND B TEA PROCESSING SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1545244 URMILA BEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5112 RC402 U29252KA2010PTC054909
SYLVAN COFFEE MACHINES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3044946 TRUPTHI NAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5113 RC402 U29252KA2010PTC054909
SYLVAN COFFEE MACHINES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 467109 NAVEEN HAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5114 RC402 U29253KA1983PTC005275
REGAL MACHINE TOOLSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2045710 RAJENDRUM VASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5115 RC402 U29253KA1983PTC005275
REGAL MACHINE TOOLSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2045783 MUNDHRA DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5116 RC402 U29253KA1983PTC005275
REGAL MACHINE TOOLSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2176502 JAWAHAR VASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5117 RC402 U29253KA2008PTC045796
IREST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2106724 SUBBA RAO PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5118 RC402 U29253KA2008PTC045796
IREST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2188059

KRISHNAMURTHY 
MUKUNDARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5119 RC402 U29253KA2008PTC045796
IREST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7139534 TIPPUR MANJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5120 RC402 U29253KA2008PTC048641
SUJAN PRECISION COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2432651

PADMANABHACHAR 
BETTAKOTE SRINIVASACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5121 RC402 U29253KA2008PTC048641
SUJAN PRECISION COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7027800 RAMAN PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5122 RC402 U29253KA2010FTC055478
MI CNC-TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1841679 MADHU MUNI RATHNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5123 RC402 U29253KA2010FTC055478
MI CNC-TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3184612

MARINA ARIADNE 
DERVISOPOULOS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5124 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC052077
RBT ENGINEERING WORKS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2825761 RAGHAVENDRA TALAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5125 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC052077
RBT ENGINEERING WORKS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2856900 SANJEEV TALAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5126 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC052077
RBT ENGINEERING WORKS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3450721 MANJUNATH TALAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5127 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC052314
NEXSTAR FILAMENTS &TOOLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2852922 JEHANGIR PARVEZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5128 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC052314
NEXSTAR FILAMENTS &TOOLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6581908 FARAH ALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5129 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC053106
CHROMOSORTEX TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1819662 KUMAR VINAYAGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5130 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC053106
CHROMOSORTEX TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3096750 CHINNASWAMY GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5131 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC054454
CLEAN GEO GREEN INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1629216

VEERA RAGHAVA RAO 
PAKALAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5132 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC054454
CLEAN GEO GREEN INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3020160 AMAR MANDALAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5133 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC054956
GK TECHNO SYNERGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2942644 GOPAL KULI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5134 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC054956
GK TECHNO SYNERGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2967363 SREEDEVI GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5135 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC055041
WORLDLINE LOW RIG &TOOLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3078029 REKHA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5136 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC055041
WORLDLINE LOW RIG &TOOLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3080332 HEM CHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5137 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC055075 NISARGA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3047586 RAVINDRA RAMAKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5138 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC055075 NISARGA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3360984 SHOBHA JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5139 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC055544 ICON LIFT TRUCKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3177895 VENKATESHA CHINNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5140 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC055544 ICON LIFT TRUCKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3177907 AMARANARAYANA SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5141 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC055556 IRIS ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3261759 MADAKA RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5142 RC402 U29253KA2010PTC055556 IRIS ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3261802 MADAKA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5143 RC402 U29253KA2011FTC057825
TOS INDIA MACHINE TOOLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3334529 DANIEL SPACEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5144 RC402 U29253KA2011FTC057825
TOS INDIA MACHINE TOOLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3334552 JAN RYDL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5145 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057017
BHOOMI ELEVATORS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3318559 RAMESH CHOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5146 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057017
BHOOMI ELEVATORS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3354128 GODLA RENUKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5147 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057172
INOX BARQ KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3177213 MANIYAN SAVITHRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5148 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057172
INOX BARQ KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3177246 CHANDRAKUMAR GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5149 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057172
INOX BARQ KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3224019 RADHAKRISHNAN GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5150 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057320
ROCKSTER RECYCLER INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2524393 NIYOGI SUBHASH CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5151 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057320
ROCKSTER RECYCLER INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3379467 SOMASHEKARA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5152 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057320
ROCKSTER RECYCLER INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3407568 WOLFGANG KORMANN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5153 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057611
MAJAA MACHINES & TOOLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3257017 TILAK ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5154 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057611
MAJAA MACHINES & TOOLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 833464

SARAGUR GOPALAKRISHNA 
IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5155 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057637
GLOBAL ENGINE INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1659321 RAJEEV HUNDEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5156 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC057637
GLOBAL ENGINE INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3268783 ANDREAS FORSTER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5157 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC058670
RAY SHIELD TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3495477 MUNDANDA HARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5158 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC058670
RAY SHIELD TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3495478 AIYYANNA KUTTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5159 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC058685 SANWA TEC PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1957098 ANJAN SALGAME Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5160 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC058685 SANWA TEC PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3424705 GEETHA SALGAME Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5161 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC058918
SHREE MACHINE & 
MANUFACTURERS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3227837 MAMUNDI MOHANKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5162 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC058918
SHREE MACHINE & 
MANUFACTURERS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3227922 MAMUNDI MADHUSUDHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5163 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC058918
SHREE MACHINE & 
MANUFACTURERS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3562462 SANJAY BHANSALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5164 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC059489
ASPIRE PRECISION MACHINES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3545558

KARTHIK KUMAR 
SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5165 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC059489
ASPIRE PRECISION MACHINES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6450077

RAGHUKIRAN 
SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5166 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC059975
RISE MOUNT ENGINEERING 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Active 3534127 AKRAM KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5167 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC059975
RISE MOUNT ENGINEERING 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Active 3548546 AFSHAN ZUHA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5168 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC060162
GERICKE VACUUM PUMPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 45822 ROHIT TOSHNIWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5169 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC060162
GERICKE VACUUM PUMPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 894041 ABHINANDAN NATARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5170 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC060405
SMARTLIFE CARE WATER SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3535916 RAMU MARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5171 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC060405
SMARTLIFE CARE WATER SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3536092 SUMA RAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5172 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC061524
MULTI-TOUCH INNOVATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3521616 NAGARAJ PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5173 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC061524
MULTI-TOUCH INNOVATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3610336 SANDEEP KRISHNOJERAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5174 RC402 U29253KA2011PTC061524
MULTI-TOUCH INNOVATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3610346 NAGARAJ MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5175 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC061948
RHOMBUS THERMO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5144677 VARUNI RAVI KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5176 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC061948
RHOMBUS THERMO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5144680

BHAGYASHREE KRISHNA 
SIRDESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5177 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC061948
RHOMBUS THERMO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5145139

SIRDESHPANDE KRISHNA 
NAGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5178 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC061948
RHOMBUS THERMO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5146109

KULKARNI RAVI HANUMANTHA 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5179 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062096
ACCUTECH INDUSTRIALMETROLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1154395 KAPIL SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5180 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062096
ACCUTECH INDUSTRIALMETROLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5110541 RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5181 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062096
ACCUTECH INDUSTRIALMETROLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5110560 GUNDAPPA SANTOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5182 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062096
ACCUTECH INDUSTRIALMETROLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5110594 SRENIVAS LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5183 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062193
VASUDHA AUTOCOMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2793834 SRINIVAS PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5184 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062193
VASUDHA AUTOCOMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5161225 VASUDHA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5185 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062231 COOL CANOPY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1895260 VINAY PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5186 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062231 COOL CANOPY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5172532 SANJEEV PUJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5187 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062231 COOL CANOPY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5177229 GURURAJ PANCHALAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5188 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062359
COMFORT COOLING SYSTEMS & 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5116054 ARUMUGAM RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5189 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062359
COMFORT COOLING SYSTEMS & 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5116059 GOPALASWAMY GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5190 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062652
HAPI ENGINEERING & INFOTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5188393 DHOMA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5191 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062652
HAPI ENGINEERING & INFOTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5188411 DHOMA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5192 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062915
MITRA LASERTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2732071 MURALIKRISHNA BHEEMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5193 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062915
MITRA LASERTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2732084 NARENDRA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5194 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062915
MITRA LASERTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2732271 NAGARAJ CHANNABASAVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5195 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC062915
MITRA LASERTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2746145 NATESH CHANNABASAVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5196 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063312
LIFTONS MATERIAL HANDLING 
EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2865072 AMRUTH JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5197 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063312
LIFTONS MATERIAL HANDLING 
EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3369348 JAYARAME GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5198 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063692
WORLDLINE ENGINEERING 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5220354 PRAKASH CHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5199 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063692
WORLDLINE ENGINEERING 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5220355 TARA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5200 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063788
R C CONSULTING ENGINEERS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2641626 CHANDRU CHIKKEERAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5201 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063788
R C CONSULTING ENGINEERS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5222868 RATHNA CHANDRU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5202 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063804
SICHUAN COSMOS PRECISION 
MOULD & DIEPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5244307 AJITHA KOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5203 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063804
SICHUAN COSMOS PRECISION 
MOULD & DIEPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5244308

KANDAVARA 
SREENIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5204 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063851 MSR MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5254114 MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5205 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063851 MSR MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5254131 RAVI RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5206 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063851 MSR MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5310260 SHANTHA NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5207 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063907
CAREWAY AQUA LIFE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5213879 KASHINATH KUMBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5208 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC063907
CAREWAY AQUA LIFE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7529230 POORNIMA KASHINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5209 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC064206
CSP TECHNOLOGY AND PEOPLE 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5252574 SHEDDE UDUPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5210 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC064206
CSP TECHNOLOGY AND PEOPLE 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5262158

ANANTHALAKSHMI 
VENKITARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5211 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC065529
TWO DIAMOND AUTOMATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5302491 RAMAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5212 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC065529
TWO DIAMOND AUTOMATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5302496

SHASHIKUMAR KRISHNA 
BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5213 RC402 U29253KA2012PTC065529
TWO DIAMOND AUTOMATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6762094 YERABOMMANA VEMAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5214 RC402 U29255KA1985PTC006956
NITYA FOOD PRODUCTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 113753 SHANKAR MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5215 RC402 U29255KA1985PTC006956
NITYA FOOD PRODUCTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 113791 ATANOO BAROOWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5216 RC402 U29255KA1985PTC006956
NITYA FOOD PRODUCTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 113804 LAV JHINGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5217 RC402 U29255KA1985PTC006956
NITYA FOOD PRODUCTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 118062 PRATIP SEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5218 RC402 U29255KA2006PTC038108
ANKIO TECHNOLOGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1925378

PANDURANGAN 
SUNDARAVADIVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5219 RC402 U29255KA2006PTC038108
ANKIO TECHNOLOGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1927404 RAJADURAI AMUTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5220 RC402 U29255KA2006PTC038108
ANKIO TECHNOLOGES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1927449 RAJADURAI PARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5221 RC402 U29255KA2012PTC063359
BANGALORE ENGINEERING WORKS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3022817 NAGARAJA CHIKKAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5222 RC402 U29255KA2012PTC063359
BANGALORE ENGINEERING WORKS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3022823 DHAMODHARAN KATHIRWEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5223 RC402 U29255KA2012PTC063359
BANGALORE ENGINEERING WORKS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3029615 NARENDRA KUMAR KOYRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5224 RC402 U29255KA2012PTC063359
BANGALORE ENGINEERING WORKS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5229063 MARI GANAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5225 RC402 U29255KA2012PTC063359
BANGALORE ENGINEERING WORKS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5229065

SUBRAMANYAREDDY 
JAGANNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5226 RC402 U29255KA2012PTC063359
BANGALORE ENGINEERING WORKS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5229069

VIJAYAKUMAR 
SOMASUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5227 RC402 U29255KA2012PTC063359
BANGALORE ENGINEERING WORKS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5229084 RAMAN EMINAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5228 RC402 U29256KA2004PTC033691
EMVEE MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1646301 VARGHESE GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5229 RC402 U29256KA2004PTC033691
EMVEE MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1646323 MATHEW GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5230 RC402 U29259KA2001PTC029299
CHIMCO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 787586 CHIME GONPO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5231 RC402 U29259KA2001PTC029299
CHIMCO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 788566 NAMGYAL CHODON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5232 RC402 U29259KA2005PTC037500
EFENP AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 762785

VENKITARAMAN 
VENKITACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5233 RC402 U29259KA2005PTC037500
EFENP AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 762792 VIJAYA VENKITACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5234 RC402 U29261KA1990PTC011037
RAVI THERMAL ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2381822 GOPINATH CANDADAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5235 RC402 U29261KA1990PTC011037
RAVI THERMAL ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 963496 PREMA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5236 RC402 U29261KA2011PTC058028
NATURE RENEWABLE ENERGY 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3210620 ASHA NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5237 RC402 U29261KA2011PTC058028
NATURE RENEWABLE ENERGY 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 967165 VENKATESH KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5238 RC402 U29265KA2007PTC043069
SIRUBA MACHINERY INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1283143

CHINNAYAGOUNDER 
SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5239 RC402 U29265KA2007PTC043069
SIRUBA MACHINERY INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 584017 CARTHIC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5240 RC402 U29268KA2006PTC039659
ATL TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1824235 LAXMEESH BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5241 RC402 U29268KA2007PTC042212
BIZ INDIA VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1429384 RAHUL SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5242 RC402 U29268KA2007PTC042212
BIZ INDIA VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 209894 GULSHAN JHURANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5243 RC402 U29268KA2007PTC042212
BIZ INDIA VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2758429 ALOK SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5244 RC402 U29268KA2007PTC042212
BIZ INDIA VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2763663 SANJAY SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5245 RC402 U29268KA2007PTC042212
BIZ INDIA VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6672467 MEETU CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5246 RC402 U29268KA2008PTC048567
ANTARA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2233757 SANDEEP MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5247 RC402 U29268KA2008PTC048567
ANTARA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2441943 SANGEETA MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5248 RC402 U29268KA2009PTC049674
SUNSHINE AUTOTECH 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2570428 KALLAHALLI SHIVA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5249 RC402 U29268KA2009PTC049674
SUNSHINE AUTOTECH 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2570486 VENKATESHA UMESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5250 RC402 U29268KA2009PTC049674
SUNSHINE AUTOTECH 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2570566 MARIYAPPA ANAND KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5251 RC402 U29268KA2010PTC054070
SAMNIYAMA SURFACE 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1372090 RANJINI KULLUNDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5252 RC402 U29268KA2010PTC054070
SAMNIYAMA SURFACE 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 986501 RAKSHITH MANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5253 RC402 U29268KA2011PTC057134
AROWANA WATER CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3189034 PRABHAKAR GAVIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5254 RC402 U29268KA2011PTC057134
AROWANA WATER CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3372129 CHANDRAKALA CHIKKEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5255 RC402 U29268KA2011PTC057368
ERAGAM REDDY TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1427267 ERGAMREDDY YELLA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5256 RC402 U29268KA2011PTC057368
ERAGAM REDDY TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3311986 ERGAMREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5257 RC402 U29268KA2011PTC059628
BHARATHI TECHNO ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3307191 HYMAVATHI VIDYASAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5258 RC402 U29268KA2011PTC059628
BHARATHI TECHNO ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 611916 SRIRAMANENI VIDYA SAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5259 RC402 U29269KA2008PTC047193 NTGC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2054813 NAKWA SAHEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5260 RC402 U29269KA2008PTC047193 NTGC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2136333 JAMILA ABDULKHADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5261 RC402 U29270KA1977PTC003181
LINKS AVIATION (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 986714 DAVE SURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5262 RC402 U29291KA1989PTC010593
SILPI DESIGN AND ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1856944 VASUDEVAN ACHARI RAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5263 RC402 U29291KA1989PTC010593
SILPI DESIGN AND ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1948335 TUSHAR VASUDEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5264 RC402 U29291KA2003PTC032218
BRINDAVAN MACHINE BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 539880 KARNAM PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5265 RC402 U29291KA2003PTC032218
BRINDAVAN MACHINE BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 539885

KRISHNASWAMY 
CHAMRAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5266 RC402 U29297KA1982PTC004698
PSM SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1872720 BHASWATI ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5267 RC402 U29297KA1982PTC004698
PSM SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1872729 BIBARTAN ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5268 RC402 U29297KA1982PTC004698
PSM SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3630602 SHIV SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5269 RC402 U29297KA1982PTC004698
PSM SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7668532 MULUR HEGGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5270 RC402 U29297KA1994PTC015462
SENRCO ENGINEERING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1816923 NIKHIL RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5271 RC402 U29297KA1994PTC015462
SENRCO ENGINEERING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1816978 RANGANATH IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5272 RC402 U29297KA1994PTC015462
SENRCO ENGINEERING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1817033 VIDYA RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5273 RC402 U29297KA1994PTC015462
SENRCO ENGINEERING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2655250 NISCHIT RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5274 RC402 U29297KA2011PTC060118
CAPPELLA MEDICAL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3524946 PRIANCA RAVICHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5275 RC402 U29297KA2011PTC060118
CAPPELLA MEDICAL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3570200 RAMOHALLY YELLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5276 RC402 U29299KA1981PTC004311
ALLIED COMPONENTS (ENGG) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1194704 JAYARAM KOWDLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5277 RC402 U29299KA1981PTC004311
ALLIED COMPONENTS (ENGG) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 677897 GURUDUTTA JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5278 RC402 U29299KA1994PTC015519
SOUTH EAST TOOLINGS& 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1746605 SOKKALINGAM SARAVANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5279 RC402 U29299KA1994PTC015519
SOUTH EAST TOOLINGS& 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1746634

MUTHURAMAN 
CHOCKALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5280 RC402 U29299KA1994PTC016422
PENINSULA HEAVY ELECTRICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2447489 WAHEEDA RAHIMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5281 RC402 U29299KA1994PTC016422
PENINSULA HEAVY ELECTRICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2447547 FAZLUL RAHIMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5282 RC402 U29299KA1995PTC017171 PIONEER CNC PRIVATELIMITED Active 2803304 KUMAR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5283 RC402 U29299KA1998PTC024442
GREEN CROSS MEDICALPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 384701 SRINIVASAN SUNDARESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5284 RC402 U29299KA1998PTC024442
GREEN CROSS MEDICALPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 529282 MALINI MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5285 RC402 U29299KA1999PTC026129
PROTECH FABRICATIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1394435 KUNDADKA KUDVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5286 RC402 U29299KA1999PTC026129
PROTECH FABRICATIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1394441 GEETA KUDVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5287 RC402 U29299KA2003PTC032921
VINOD HEAVY FABRICATORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 469540 PAVANKUMAR KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5288 RC402 U29299KA2003PTC032921
VINOD HEAVY FABRICATORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 469790 KRISHNAPPA THAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5289 RC402 U29299KA2004PTC034261
SIGMA FLUID POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 984605 VISHWANATH KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5290 RC402 U29299KA2004PTC034261
SIGMA FLUID POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 984642 ANIRUDDHA SANYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5291 RC402 U29299KA2004PTC034645
TACTICAL AND COMBATGEAR 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1436196 RAJU SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5292 RC402 U29299KA2005PTC036001
UNIVERSAL AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5131390 KANAGAVEL RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5293 RC402 U29299KA2005PTC036001
UNIVERSAL AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5131400 PONNUSWAMY SUNDARARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5294 RC402 U29299KA2005PTC037622
VASUDHA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1782780 RAMESH KARKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5295 RC402 U29299KA2005PTC037622
VASUDHA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1891226 ANURADHA MONAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5296 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC038551
AJMEER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2096259 RENU KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5297 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC038551
AJMEER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2672566 VIKASH AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5298 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC038551
AJMEER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3593322 SATYADEV PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5299 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC038551
AJMEER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6603660 KAUSHALYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5300 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC038551
AJMEER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6603664 PRAKASH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5301 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC038551
AJMEER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6749264 CHAITRA SRINIVASA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5302 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC038551
AJMEER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6749269 MOHANBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5303 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC038551
AJMEER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6769520

SUDEVAMMA 
NARAYANAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5304 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC040534
DEV AMEDEE MOSQUITOCONTROL 
DEVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2776353 STEPHEN DEVADASS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5305 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC040534
DEV AMEDEE MOSQUITOCONTROL 
DEVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5176958 LOUIS BERNAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5306 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC040534
DEV AMEDEE MOSQUITOCONTROL 
DEVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5177061 DEVADASS ROCK AMEDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5307 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC040901
PUROGEN CLEAN AIR SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1768639 MAHAVEER DANOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5308 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC040901
PUROGEN CLEAN AIR SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1895965 SUCHITA DANOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5309 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC040901
PUROGEN CLEAN AIR SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 457774 RAMACHANDRA KATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5310 RC402 U29299KA2006PTC040901
PUROGEN CLEAN AIR SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 457791 POOJA KATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5311 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC041462
SANFOURD ENGG INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3586711 SEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5312 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC041462
SANFOURD ENGG INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3586713 SHOBANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5313 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC041741 OJAS PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1109685 GUNDERI SACHIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5314 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC041741 OJAS PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1109806 CHANNAGHATTA SACHIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5315 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC041741 OJAS PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED Active 933017 VIJAY RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5316 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC041919 SWIFT ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2037192
PRADEEP KUMAR SHETTY 
BANDADY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5317 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC041919 SWIFT ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2573869 SUBRAMANYA RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5318 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC042075
EXPERT CNC ENGINEERING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3552039 SURYA KAMALANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5319 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC042075
EXPERT CNC ENGINEERING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5204707 SAHANA SHAMSUDEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5320 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC043007
ADROITECH DESIGNING& SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1129651

PRASANNA HANUMANTHU 
PRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5321 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC043007
ADROITECH DESIGNING& SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1129783

SATISH KUMAR MEHAMALA 
SESHACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5322 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC043007
ADROITECH DESIGNING& SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3292266

VASUDEVMURTHY 
LAKSHMINARAYANAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5323 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC043581
C.A.F. TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1446238 MARULASIDDAPPA SETRU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5324 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC043581
C.A.F. TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1674077 SURENDRA BILGUNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5325 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC043581
C.A.F. TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1850297 NAVNITH NARASIMHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5326 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC044407
VARAHAMIHIR TECNOMETRICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1843643 BINOE MANUEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5327 RC402 U29299KA2007PTC044407
VARAHAMIHIR TECNOMETRICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 676660 RAVI BALKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5328 RC402 U29299KA2008PTC046739
MAVEN PRECISION ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2180496 PREMASUNDARI RAMANUJAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5329 RC402 U29299KA2008PTC046739
MAVEN PRECISION ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2207350 DHANASHEKAR SHIVALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5330 RC402 U29299KA2008PTC048277
SITC DOSING PUMPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2152077 ANTONIO MARIA MARQUES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5331 RC402 U29299KA2008PTC048277
SITC DOSING PUMPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2152126 SALVADOR JUAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5332 RC402 U29299KA2008PTC048277
SITC DOSING PUMPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 339574

DINESH KUMAR 
SATYANARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5333 RC402 U29299KA2010PTC055829
AARDWOLF QUALITY TOOLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2615482 SRINIVASA BHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5334 RC402 U29299KA2010PTC055829
AARDWOLF QUALITY TOOLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2615494 PADMA BHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5335 RC402 U29300KA2010PTC055656
EMERALD ENERGETICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3026818 SWAPNA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5336 RC402 U29300KA2010PTC055656
EMERALD ENERGETICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5234358 PRAVEENKUMAR MUDABEDRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5337 RC402 U29300KA2010PTC055656
EMERALD ENERGETICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5235273 NATARAJAN VIVEKANANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5338 RC402 U29300KA2011PTC061321
DMR INSTRUMENTATIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2444292 RAJA KUMAR GALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5339 RC402 U29300KA2011PTC061321
DMR INSTRUMENTATIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106202 GURAPPA DHARANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5340 RC402 U29300KA2011PTC061321
DMR INSTRUMENTATIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106226

MALLIKARJUNA 
MURIGENDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5341 RC402 U29300KA2011PTC061434
RENSAI PRECISIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3632147 SHAGI EDACHIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5342 RC402 U29300KA2011PTC061434
RENSAI PRECISIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3632152

RAVINDRANATH 
RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5343 RC402 U29300KA2011PTC061615
MJR ELEKTRON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5122801 JYOTHI AITHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5344 RC402 U29300KA2011PTC061615
MJR ELEKTRON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5122804 MANJULA SAMPIGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5345 RC402 U29300KA2011PTC061615
MJR ELEKTRON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5122807 RAMYA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5346 RC402 U29300KA2012PTC064965
QUALIDER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5310994 BALA BALAJI NADAKUDITI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5347 RC402 U29300KA2012PTC064965
QUALIDER ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5311007 JAGADISH MAREEDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5348 RC402 U29302KA2005PTC037729 PEEJAY INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1867200 PUTHANAPRA SANTHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5349 RC402 U29302KA2005PTC037729 PEEJAY INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2800753 ANITHA THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5350 RC402 U29302KA2011PTC057268
METR INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3313788 RAMACHANDRAN MARIAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5351 RC402 U29302KA2011PTC057268
METR INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3313816 GIRISUDHAN SOUDARARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5352 RC402 U29304KA1989PTC010291
VINOD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 140565 BALKISHAN BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5353 RC402 U29304KA1989PTC010291
VINOD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 141019 VINOD BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5354 RC402 U29304KA1989PTC010291
VINOD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 198991 RAMNIVAS BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5355 RC402 U29304KA1989PTC010291
VINOD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 199052 VINAY BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5356 RC402 U29304KA1989PTC010291
VINOD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 199177 VISHAL BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5357 RC402 U29304KA2002PTC030520
OPTIMUMAIR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 38214 MOHAN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5358 RC402 U29304KA2002PTC030520
OPTIMUMAIR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 939659 NATARAJAN KRISHNAMOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5359 RC402 U29305KA2004PTC033738
DATTA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2049942 DATHATREYA LAKSHMANASAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5360 RC402 U29305KA2004PTC033738
DATTA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2399874 SHEKAR BANUSHREE CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5361 RC402 U29305KA2004PTC033738
DATTA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6801312 SATHYABHAMA AKSHAYANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5362 RC402 U29305KA2004PTC033738
DATTA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6801318 SAJJA VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5363 RC402 U29307KA2004PTC035033
GREENWAVES ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1871456 LIGHTY ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5364 RC402 U29307KA2004PTC035033
GREENWAVES ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 513638 NELSON T V Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5365 RC402 U29307KA2009PTC050296
SRI REVANNASIDDESHWARA SOLAR 
POWERPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2659904 RAVISHANKAR JYOTHILINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5366 RC402 U29307KA2009PTC050296
SRI REVANNASIDDESHWARA SOLAR 
POWERPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2674708 NANJUNDAPPA MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5367 RC402 U29308KA1993PTC014398
SPACE AGE ELECTRO TECHNOLOGY 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2304864 SUNANDA JAYARAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5368 RC402 U29308KA1993PTC014398
SPACE AGE ELECTRO TECHNOLOGY 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2304873 JAYARAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5369 RC402 U29308KA2009PTC049827
LITO ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2431944 RITHVIK LAKSHMANASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5370 RC402 U29308KA2009PTC049827
LITO ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3556601 SAROJAMMA THIMASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5371 RC402 U29308KA2009PTC050827

SURAKSHA 
INNOVATIVEEQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2727404

HULIGEREPURA RAKESH 
ARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5372 RC402 U29308KA2009PTC050827

SURAKSHA 
INNOVATIVEEQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3557633 PADMA RAKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5373 RC402 U29308KA2011PTC058948

VENKYS KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & 
HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITITED Active 3366073 SAVITHA VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5374 RC402 U29308KA2011PTC058948

VENKYS KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & 
HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITITED Active 3366074 HANASOGE VENKATESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5375 RC402 U29308KA2012PTC062700
PREETHI APPLIANCES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5181331 RAHUL SOLANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5376 RC402 U29308KA2012PTC062700
PREETHI APPLIANCES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5181334 RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5377 RC402 U29308KA2012PTC062700
PREETHI APPLIANCES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5181337 SANJAY JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5378 RC402 U29308KA2012PTC062700
PREETHI APPLIANCES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5181343 VIKRAM KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5379 RC402 U29308KA2012PTC062700
PREETHI APPLIANCES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5181349 KEERTHI ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5380 RC402 U29308KA2012PTC062700
PREETHI APPLIANCES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5275104 KANTILAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5381 RC402 U29309KA1993PTC014017
ASSOCIATED FURNACE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3443907 VATTAMALA VALASAKUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5382 RC402 U29309KA1993PTC014017
ASSOCIATED FURNACE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3458103 PALAKKAL GOPALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5383 RC402 U29309KA1995PTC018511
AKSON TOOLS AND DIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 944381 PULIYAKKOT KRISHNA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5384 RC402 U29309KA1995PTC018511
AKSON TOOLS AND DIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 944411 JAYASHREE KRISHNA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5385 RC402 U29309KA2005PTC035396
SUSTAINABLE POWER DEVELOPERS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2449272 VASUDEVA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5386 RC402 U29309KA2005PTC035396
SUSTAINABLE POWER DEVELOPERS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2510116 VARADABAI CHENNANURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5387 RC402 U29309KA2006PTC039275
NESTLINKS HOME APPLIANCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1882974 SATYANARAYANA KODURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5388 RC402 U29309KA2006PTC039275
NESTLINKS HOME APPLIANCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6859619 RANGANATH ABHIJIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5389 RC402 U29309KA2006PTC041091
RR GAS SAFETY ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2017909

BANGALORE RAGHAVENDRA 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5390 RC402 U29309KA2006PTC041091
RR GAS SAFETY ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2111983 MUKUND DHANVANTRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5391 RC402 U29309KA2008PTC046961
VERTERRA PRODUCTS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1335810 KUPPUSWAMY INBALATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5392 RC402 U29309KA2008PTC046961
VERTERRA PRODUCTS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2019123 MICHAEL DWORK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5393 RC402 U29309KA2008PTC046961
VERTERRA PRODUCTS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2039641 SYED FATHAULLA GHOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5394 RC402 U30000KA2003PTC041515 CCG (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1150383 SARAH CHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5395 RC402 U30000KA2003PTC041515 CCG (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1320015 KISHORE KARUMANCHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5396 RC402 U30000KA2008PTC045061
DINALIC AUDIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1997257 DINESH KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5397 RC402 U30000KA2008PTC045061
DINALIC AUDIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1997300 ANIL KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5398 RC402 U30006KA1987PTC008567 S P A COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2711060 KOLLEGAL TEJASVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5399 RC402 U30006KA1987PTC008567 S P A COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3615683 DILIP MAITY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5400 RC402 U30006KA1994PTC015778
PROMPT DATACOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1780417 VADIVEL ALAGURAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5401 RC402 U30006KA1994PTC015778
PROMPT DATACOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2321269 SHANMUGHARAJ ARULRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5402 RC402 U30006KA1994PTC016216
NEUGEN DESIGN SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 844126 KIRUPANITHY MAHIPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5403 RC402 U30006KA1994PTC016216
NEUGEN DESIGN SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 844250 KALIGOUNDER ELANGOVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5404 RC402 U30006KA2002PTC030535
STARDENT HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1419530 KRISHNAN ALAMPALLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5405 RC402 U30006KA2002PTC030535
STARDENT HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1577720 PARVATHI VAIDYANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5406 RC402 U30006KA2007PTC042380
WAMTECH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3208917 MAHESH VENKATARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5407 RC402 U30006KA2007PTC042380
WAMTECH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3314304

MADHUCHANDRA 
SHIVALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5408 RC402 U30006KA2008PTC045800
SAMRAM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2041842 PRADEEP LOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5409 RC402 U30006KA2008PTC045800
SAMRAM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2041854 VINOD VENU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5410 RC402 U30006KA2008PTC045800
SAMRAM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2041876 JAYANNA RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5411 RC402 U30007KA1992PTC012812
DIRECT LINK INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1317716 ROHIT SALIGRAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5412 RC402 U30007KA1992PTC012812
DIRECT LINK INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1317763 RAMGOPAL SALIGRAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5413 RC402 U30007KA1992PTC012812
DIRECT LINK INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2226303 UMA RAMGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5414 RC402 U30007KA1992PTC013238
EASI TECHNOLEGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2209893 KHARCHE PADMAKAR GOVIND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5415 RC402 U30007KA1992PTC013238
EASI TECHNOLEGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 941264

MALLIPATNA KRISHNAMURTHY 
ANANTHASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5416 RC402 U30007KA1994PTC015423 GGK SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1403599 PRABHAKAR SASTRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5417 RC402 U30007KA1994PTC015423 GGK SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1410059 SAVITA SASTRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5418 RC402 U30007KA1996PTC020105 PARESH CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1264208 MOHAMMED PARVEZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5419 RC402 U30007KA1997PTC022814
INFORTECH ALLIANCE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1746318 PUCHATHALI JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5420 RC402 U30007KA1997PTC022814
INFORTECH ALLIANCE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1997601

MOHAN DAS PALASSERY 
MULLAPPILLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5421 RC402 U30007KA1998PTC023955
VR THERMO DEVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2477370 PRITPAL THIND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5422 RC402 U30007KA1998PTC024301
CELLARCH TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1764366 CHANDRAKANTH KERALAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5423 RC402 U30007KA1998PTC024301
CELLARCH TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2016355 GOPALAKRISHNA SASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5424 RC402 U30007KA1998PTC024301
CELLARCH TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2029405 RAVINDRA BEKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5425 RC402 U30007KA1998PTC024301
CELLARCH TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2379293 RAVINDRA THALLANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5426 RC402 U30007KA1998PTC024327
VISTA INTERACTIVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1235129 KANNINGAT RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5427 RC402 U30007KA1998PTC024327
VISTA INTERACTIVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1242695 NARAYAN RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5428 RC402 U30007KA1999PTC024995

INSTRUMENTATION CONTROLS 
AND MAINTENANCE ENGINEERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1158471 PREMANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5429 RC402 U30007KA1999PTC024995

INSTRUMENTATION CONTROLS 
AND MAINTENANCE ENGINEERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3550807 LEENA PREMANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5430 RC402 U30007KA1999PTC024995

INSTRUMENTATION CONTROLS 
AND MAINTENANCE ENGINEERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3558158 RAMACHANDRAN ENACHERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5431 RC402 U30007KA1999PTC024995

INSTRUMENTATION CONTROLS 
AND MAINTENANCE ENGINEERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3564246 KINGSLY NATHANIEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5432 RC402 U30007KA1999PTC025107
ITHINK TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1796647 ALVA PADAVU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5433 RC402 U30007KA1999PTC025107
ITHINK TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1873225 KARUNAKARA ALVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5434 RC402 U30007KA1999PTC025402
LOGICA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1586203 PANKAJ CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5435 RC402 U30007KA1999PTC025402
LOGICA GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1803401 ASHOK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5436 RC402 U30007KA1999PTC025678
EAITEC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 21972 RAVINDRA KINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5437 RC402 U30007KA1999PTC025678
EAITEC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 891641

SRIKANT SATHYANARAYANA 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5438 RC402 U30007KA2000PTC026174 EKO VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 229221 AJITPRASAD ANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5439 RC402 U30007KA2000PTC026174 EKO VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2478767 LALITHA ANIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5440 RC402 U30007KA2000PTC026174 EKO VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 361952 ANIL ANANTHAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5441 RC402 U30007KA2002PTC030532
SAGAR ETECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 500578 SREERAM DHAYALEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5442 RC402 U30007KA2002PTC030532
SAGAR ETECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6513341

SRINIVAS SINGASANDRA 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5443 RC402 U30007KA2002PTC030532
SAGAR ETECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6523429 BALAKRISHNA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5444 RC402 U30007KA2002PTC030885 LUCID NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 921210 MUSADDIQ AHMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5445 RC402 U30007KA2004PTC033572
BINARY SPECTRUM SOFTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1557904 RAVI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5446 RC402 U30007KA2004PTC033572
BINARY SPECTRUM SOFTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2070872 MANJUNATH NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5447 RC402 U30007KA2004PTC033572
BINARY SPECTRUM SOFTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2083433 ASHOK KUMAR JULTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5448 RC402 U30007KA2004PTC034007
E-COSMOS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1740978 SHIVANANDA VIRUPAXAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5449 RC402 U30007KA2004PTC034007
E-COSMOS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1793777 SANJAI KUMAR JAGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5450 RC402 U30007KA2004PTC034747
DHS INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1838748

GOVINDARAJAN 
SARAVANARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5451 RC402 U30007KA2004PTC034747
DHS INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1946231 HARINARAYANAN RADHIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5452 RC402 U30007KA2004PTC034747
DHS INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2783245 SOUNDAPPAN SARADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5453 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC035928
DINTEK NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2532309 CASINDRA LUIZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5454 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC035928
DINTEK NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 990380 DENZIL LUIZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5455 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC036429

BANGALORE BRAIN PROWESS E-
TECHNOLOGIESAND I-STRATEGIES 
PRIVAVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1296470 NIRANJAN SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5456 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC036429

BANGALORE BRAIN PROWESS E-
TECHNOLOGIESAND I-STRATEGIES 
PRIVAVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1675581 JAISHREE NIRANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5457 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC036622
MANGIUM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2025522 HUMAYUN ABBAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5458 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC036622
MANGIUM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5131292 RAZIL PUTHIYAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5459 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC036622
MANGIUM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5137357 YASMEEN SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5460 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC037104
N.R. OBJECT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1084354 ANANTHARAMAIAH NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5461 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC037104
N.R. OBJECT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1337696 RAMAPPA RATHOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5462 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC037104
N.R. OBJECT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2588075 NAGACHAMPA SUBRAMANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5463 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC037104
N.R. OBJECT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3357477 PARVATHI RATHOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5464 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC037645
AAURA DATA NETWORKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1805073 SUCHITRA MADHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5465 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC037645
AAURA DATA NETWORKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1805107 MADHU LAKSHMINARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5466 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC038074
ANAND ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1614810 VINAYAGAM BASKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5467 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC038074
ANAND ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3203734 SHANTHI BASKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5468 RC402 U30007KA2005PTC038074
ANAND ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3203744 VINAYAGAM RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5469 RC402 U30007KA2006PTC040147
TECH BURROW SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 339532 MUKESH BAGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5470 RC402 U30007KA2006PTC040147
TECH BURROW SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 339632 KAMBAM JANARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5471 RC402 U30007KA2006PTC040147
TECH BURROW SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 350391 MOORTHY PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5472 RC402 U30007KA2007PTC042970 CHIP TECH IT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1303310 CHIH HSIEH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5473 RC402 U30007KA2007PTC042970 CHIP TECH IT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1448102 KAI HSIEH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5474 RC402 U30007KA2007PTC043221
MALNAD TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1538994 MUKESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5475 RC402 U30007KA2007PTC043221
MALNAD TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2487769 NAMRATHA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5476 RC402 U30007KA2007PTC043221
MALNAD TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2487786 NITESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5477 RC402 U30007KA2007PTC044261
RECYCLECARTRIDGE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1898045 MURTAZA ALI DAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5478 RC402 U30007KA2007PTC044261
RECYCLECARTRIDGE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2421278 RAMACHANDRA DAYANIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5479 RC402 U30007KA2007PTC044261
RECYCLECARTRIDGE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2468810 MOHAMED DAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5480 RC402 U30007KA2007PTC044261
RECYCLECARTRIDGE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2468811 SAJJAD DAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5481 RC402 U30007KA2008PTC047603
JUNGLEHUM MOBILE SERVICES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2266848 SIMON BETSCHEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5482 RC402 U30007KA2008PTC047603
JUNGLEHUM MOBILE SERVICES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2275204 SIMRAN GAMBHIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5483 RC402 U30007KA2008PTC047697
3SEGMENT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2298347 JAGADISH SHIVANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5484 RC402 U30007KA2008PTC047697
3SEGMENT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2309779 NAVEEN PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5485 RC402 U30007KA2008PTC048197
TRISHUL ENGINEERINGAND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2224753 SATHYANARAYANA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5486 RC402 U30007KA2008PTC048197
TRISHUL ENGINEERINGAND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2348346 NAGARAJ PARVATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5487 RC402 U30007KA2009PTC048807
GISHA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2441574

KOTEGOWDA 
BORALINGEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5488 RC402 U30007KA2009PTC048807
GISHA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2441575 SHARADA KAPANIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5489 RC402 U30007KA2011PTC058802
OM SAIRAM SCIENTIFIC 
DEVELOPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3521616 NAGARAJ PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5490 RC402 U30007KA2011PTC058802
OM SAIRAM SCIENTIFIC 
DEVELOPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3521626

ANITHA KUMARI 
NARASEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5491 RC402 U30007KA2011PTC058802
OM SAIRAM SCIENTIFIC 
DEVELOPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3572748

THITTAMELANAGOLLAHALLI 
SHIVASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5492 RC402 U30008KA2008PTC046347
ITLOGIX INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1999527 RAVINDRASHANKAR ANGRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5493 RC402 U30008KA2008PTC046347
ITLOGIX INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3026211 MANISHA RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5494 RC402 U30009KA1992PTC013497
GLOBAL MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 201190

PRADEEP KRISHNAMURTHY 
SASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5495 RC402 U30009KA1992PTC013497
GLOBAL MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 201211

KRISHNAMURTHY 
THIRUMAKUDALU 
NATARAJSASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5496 RC402 U30009KA1999PTC025637
QUASAR INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1334507 PRACHI YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5497 RC402 U30009KA1999PTC025637
QUASAR INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1662922

GOVINDASWAMY 
ASHOKKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5498 RC402 U30009KA1999PTC025637
QUASAR INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2009210 PARTAL RAMAKRISHNADUTT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5499 RC402 U30009KA1999PTC025637
QUASAR INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3484137 KUTTAPPA THAMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5500 RC402 U30009KA1999PTC025637
QUASAR INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 563173 PRITHI SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5501 RC402 U30009KA1999PTC025637
QUASAR INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 75506 THUMMALACHETTY MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5502 RC402 U30009KA1999PTC025637
QUASAR INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 77222 ALUNGOOR SHARATHCHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5503 RC402 U30009KA1999PTC025782
FUTURISTIK CONTROL NETWORKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active in Progress 1773592 JOHNSON JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5504 RC402 U30009KA1999PTC025782
FUTURISTIK CONTROL NETWORKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active in Progress 1773644 SOFIA ANTHONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5505 RC402 U30009KA2003PTC032937
SHANKAR HOME APPLIANCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2058633 ASHOKKUMAR GAIKWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5506 RC402 U30009KA2003PTC032937
SHANKAR HOME APPLIANCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2061510 CHANDRASEKHAR DIXIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5507 RC402 U30009KA2003PTC032937
SHANKAR HOME APPLIANCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2061566

GOPALAKRISHNASETTY 
UMASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5508 RC402 U30009KA2003PTC032937
SHANKAR HOME APPLIANCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2119377 KANDIGE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5509 RC402 U30009KA2003PTC033092
SWAMY DESIGN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2197261 SATISH DORESWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5510 RC402 U30009KA2003PTC033092
SWAMY DESIGN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6619124 SWETHA SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5511 RC402 U30009KA2003PTC033092
SWAMY DESIGN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6663357 DORESWAMY CHINNAKUTTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5512 RC402 U31100KA1990PTC011436
SARDA PRECESSION PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1979641 CHANDRA SARDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5513 RC402 U31100KA1990PTC011436
SARDA PRECESSION PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2540999 GOPAL MOHATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5514 RC402 U31100KA1994PTC016164
AVON MAINTANENCE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1280273 RAMACHANDRAN BALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5515 RC402 U31100KA1994PTC016164
AVON MAINTANENCE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1280321 ASHOK BIRADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5516 RC402 U31100KA1994PTC016164
AVON MAINTANENCE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1283654 VINOD PARAMESHWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5517 RC402 U31100KA1994PTC016164
AVON MAINTANENCE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1565299 BINDU RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5518 RC402 U31100KA2008PTC045250
NETHRA ELECTRICALS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1925769 DORAIRAJAN TRICHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5519 RC402 U31100KA2008PTC045250
NETHRA ELECTRICALS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1925785 HEMANTH KUMAR DORAIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5520 RC402 U31100KA2008PTC045250
NETHRA ELECTRICALS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1925792 KARTHIGEYAN PALANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5521 RC402 U31101KA1996PTC019718
PRABHU ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 319641 RAMANATH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5522 RC402 U31101KA1996PTC019718
PRABHU ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 348712 SAGUNA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5523 RC402 U31101KA1999PTC024770 AMBITRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1245899 RAVI KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5524 RC402 U31101KA1999PTC024770 AMBITRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1246013
SHASHIKALA NANJUNDIAH 
SUBRAHMANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5525 RC402 U31101KA2005PTC035750
S.L.V.GENSET POWER SYSTEMS (I) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2171003

VIJIPURA 
LAKSHMINARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5526 RC402 U31101KA2005PTC035750
S.L.V.GENSET POWER SYSTEMS (I) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2689070 VIJAYALAKSHMI NAGAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5527 RC402 U31101KA2005PTC035750
S.L.V.GENSET POWER SYSTEMS (I) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2693736 VIJAPURA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5528 RC402 U31101KA2005PTC035750
S.L.V.GENSET POWER SYSTEMS (I) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2723741

AYAPPA 
LAKSHMINARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5529 RC402 U31101KA2005PTC037541
VARADA POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1592398 MEGHA TENGINAKAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5530 RC402 U31101KA2005PTC037541
VARADA POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1727817

ANANDAGOUDAR NINGANA 
GOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5531 RC402 U31101KA2009PTC049795
AVISHREE GREEN POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2624942 AVINASH RUDRARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5532 RC402 U31101KA2009PTC049795
AVISHREE GREEN POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2633273 NAGESH SATHYANARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5533 RC402 U31101KA2009PTC049855

SRI BHEEMESHWARA RENEWABLE 
ENERGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 2625961 SANJAY HONNAGANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5534 RC402 U31101KA2009PTC049855

SRI BHEEMESHWARA RENEWABLE 
ENERGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 2643394 HAROHALLI SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5535 RC402 U31102KA2005PTC037103
SAPTHAGIRI POWER 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 2336084 KIRAN LAKSHMIPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5536 RC402 U31102KA2005PTC037103
SAPTHAGIRI POWER 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 3176581 KOMMY RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5537 RC402 U31102KA2005PTC037103
SAPTHAGIRI POWER 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 3176586 REKHA KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5538 RC402 U31102KA2005PTC037103
SAPTHAGIRI POWER 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 3176604 BHASKAR VASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5539 RC402 U31102KA2007PTC042954
DAVY ELEKTRO CONTROLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1597163 SOMASHEKAR AREKERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5540 RC402 U31102KA2007PTC042954
DAVY ELEKTRO CONTROLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1846518 VINODH KUMAR RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5541 RC402 U31102KA2007PTC043758
GOOD STAR POWER COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1678199 KYUNG YUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5542 RC402 U31102KA2007PTC043758
GOOD STAR POWER COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1678218 SOON KIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5543 RC402 U31102KA2011PTC059932

SREE MOOKAMBIKA INTEGRATED 
TRANSFORMERSINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 3564182 ASHOKA MADHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5544 RC402 U31102KA2011PTC059932

SREE MOOKAMBIKA INTEGRATED 
TRANSFORMERSINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 3564192 VINODKUMAR GURAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5545 RC402 U31102KA2011PTC059932

SREE MOOKAMBIKA INTEGRATED 
TRANSFORMERSINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 3565136

MAVATHUR NANJUNDA RAJ 
URS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5546 RC402 U31103KA1996PTC020196
KARYALAYA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1153845 VASANT DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5547 RC402 U31103KA1996PTC020196
KARYALAYA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1568798 RASHMI DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5548 RC402 U31103KA1996PTC020196
KARYALAYA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 558825 MILIND DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5549 RC402 U31103KA2004PTC033901
INTELLECTUAL ELECTRO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2079671 SURESH YALLENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5550 RC402 U31103KA2004PTC033901
INTELLECTUAL ELECTRO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2969290 YALLENAHALLI SUDARSHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5551 RC402 U31103KA2012PTC063010 GINEEX ALLOY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5197360 KANDHASWAMY PACHAIPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5552 RC402 U31103KA2012PTC063010 GINEEX ALLOY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5197366 VASUDEVA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5553 RC402 U31104KA2008PTC045657 RMS AVIONICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1193130
NEELASANDRA SHIVANNA 
SHIVASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5554 RC402 U31104KA2008PTC045657 RMS AVIONICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 565249
RAGHUNATH TALALUR 
RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5555 RC402 U31104KA2011PTC056483
KARNATAKA GENERAL ELECTRIC 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3334486 CHINNASWAMY ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5556 RC402 U31104KA2011PTC056483
KARNATAKA GENERAL ELECTRIC 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3335243 SURESH SATHYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5557 RC402 U31104KA2011PTC056483
KARNATAKA GENERAL ELECTRIC 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3335574 CHANDRA SHEKAR CHIKKERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5558 RC402 U31104KA2011PTC056483
KARNATAKA GENERAL ELECTRIC 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3346363 THANAKAPPAN PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5559 RC402 U31108KA2006PTC041230
EMSYDEL ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1141743 KRISHNAMURHTY SRIHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5560 RC402 U31108KA2006PTC041230
EMSYDEL ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 861666 GIRIDHAR MYAGERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5561 RC402 U31109KA1987PTC008444
PARAMOUNT CONNECTORSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 291632 AMRITA AJITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5562 RC402 U31109KA1987PTC008444
PARAMOUNT CONNECTORSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 852610 SRINIVASAN PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5563 RC402 U31109KA1987PTC008444
PARAMOUNT CONNECTORSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 863993 NAGBHUSHAN SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5564 RC402 U31109KA2006PTC040489
SUURYA ENGG AND TRADES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5341682 UPPALAPATI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5565 RC402 U31109KA2006PTC040489
SUURYA ENGG AND TRADES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 602922 JANAKIRAMAN RAVINTHRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5566 RC402 U31109KA2011PTC061026
GATEWAY POWER TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2190140 SHAM SUNDER RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5567 RC402 U31109KA2011PTC061026
GATEWAY POWER TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3547743 SUMA VENKATESHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5568 RC402 U31109KA2012PTC062119
R K MASTERS POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5164262 SARATHLAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5569 RC402 U31109KA2012PTC062119
R K MASTERS POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5164280 PALANCHERI PUSHPARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5570 RC402 U31200KA1996PTC021066
STAR SWITCH CONTROLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3207845 MOHANLAL CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5571 RC402 U31200KA1996PTC021066
STAR SWITCH CONTROLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3207876 MISHRI LAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5572 RC402 U31200KA1997PTC021769
DIGILOG INSTRUMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2096386 NADIG CHANDRASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5573 RC402 U31200KA1997PTC021769
DIGILOG INSTRUMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2110663 THALLAK LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5574 RC402 U31200KA2001PTC029201
S.M. ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2826156 NATRAJAN RAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5575 RC402 U31200KA2001PTC029201
S.M. ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2827758

CHIKKALINGAIAH 
SHIVALINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5576 RC402 U31200KA2005PTC037288
SMITVIN ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1899821 RAMU MUNIRAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5577 RC402 U31200KA2005PTC037288
SMITVIN ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3114274 SMITA BANSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5578 RC402 U31200KA2006PTC038325 PRAXIS ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1925355 BUKKAMBUDHI KAVITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5579 RC402 U31200KA2007PTC044028

RAYS CONTROL 
SYSTEM(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1645847 NAVNEET LAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5580 RC402 U31200KA2007PTC044028

RAYS CONTROL 
SYSTEM(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1723563 VEERENDRAKUMAR RUDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5581 RC402 U31200KA2007PTC044532
RTP CONTROLS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1956752 STEVEN PROVANZANO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5582 RC402 U31200KA2007PTC044532
RTP CONTROLS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1956777 SALVATORE PROVANZANO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5583 RC402 U31200KA2007PTC044532
RTP CONTROLS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1991136 SALVATORE PROVANZANO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5584 RC402 U31200KA2007PTC044532
RTP CONTROLS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2855268 MANJUNATH SUBRAHMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5585 RC402 U31200KA2009PTC049195 KTG ELECTRO PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1097336 PARASMAL RAMESHCHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5586 RC402 U31200KA2009PTC049195 KTG ELECTRO PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2444822 RAHUL SANKHLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5587 RC402 U31200KA2011PTC057592 KAP AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2805511 RETNAN KUNJANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5588 RC402 U31200KA2011PTC057592 KAP AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3302927
ANIL ELEMPILAN PADINHARE 
VEETIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5589 RC402 U31200KA2011PTC057592 KAP AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3307576 PRADEEP VALIYA VEETIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5590 RC402 U31300KA1996PTC020197
KIRAN ELECTRO INSULATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1229655 BHAGWAN DAS MALANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5591 RC402 U31300KA1996PTC020197
KIRAN ELECTRO INSULATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1229672 SHIVRATAN MALANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5592 RC402 U31400KA2010PTC054506
HARNESS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2964695 VISWANATH NATARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5593 RC402 U31400KA2010PTC054506
HARNESS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3041100 RADHA VISWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5594 RC402 U31400KA2010PTC055541
RASHMI BATTERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2948157 CHANDRA KRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5595 RC402 U31400KA2010PTC055541
RASHMI BATTERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3010502

NARASIMHAIAH 
HANUMANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 207



5596 RC402 U31400KA2012PTC062580
OM ENERGY SAVING SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2836700 KAMAL RAMNIKLAL DUDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5597 RC402 U31400KA2012PTC062580
OM ENERGY SAVING SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5131722 PALLAVI DUDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5598 RC402 U31400KA2012PTC062580
OM ENERGY SAVING SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5229183 AJAY VANANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5599 RC402 U31400KA2012PTC062580
OM ENERGY SAVING SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 834804 AMRUTLAL MAKADIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5600 RC402 U31400KA2012PTC065627 SANDEEP SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5323945 SANDEEP PADMAVIHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5601 RC402 U31400KA2012PTC065627 SANDEEP SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5337469 SHOBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5602 RC402 U31401KA2001PTC028801
PHOTON POWER TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1507221 THONNUR PARTHASARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5603 RC402 U31401KA2001PTC028801
PHOTON POWER TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1924089 MACHIMADA JHANSI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5604 RC402 U31401KA2007PTC044801
INTEK CORPORATE SERVICES AND 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1936079 APARNA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5605 RC402 U31401KA2007PTC044801
INTEK CORPORATE SERVICES AND 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1936105 RAJESH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5606 RC402 U31401KA2008PTC045741
SIDDARTH ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1750836 RAJENDRA PRASAD KANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5607 RC402 U31401KA2008PTC045741
SIDDARTH ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1987139 JWALARAJ BANGLODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5608 RC402 U31401KA2008PTC045741
SIDDARTH ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2022892 SUMANTHA KADARURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5609 RC402 U31401KA2008PTC045741
SIDDARTH ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2036621 JWALINI GARGATTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5610 RC402 U31401KA2008PTC045903
SAI RANVITA POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1242916 VARANASI NEENA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5611 RC402 U31401KA2008PTC045903
SAI RANVITA POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1243213 JANAMPALLI ANIRUDH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5612 RC402 U31401KA2008PTC045903
SAI RANVITA POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1243218 JANAMPALLY SASHIKALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5613 RC402 U31401KA2008PTC045903
SAI RANVITA POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1243223 PANJAM SUNDEEP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5614 RC402 U31401KA2008PTC045903
SAI RANVITA POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1719879 GARAPATI SRUJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5615 RC402 U31401KA2010PTC054689
INSYS INSTRUMENTS SYSTEMS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1682110 KYATHAMAGGERE SUDHAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5616 RC402 U31401KA2010PTC054689
INSYS INSTRUMENTS SYSTEMS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2730918 MOHAN NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5617 RC402 U31401KA2011PTC056536
VOLCCO ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3286008 SUDHIR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5618 RC402 U31401KA2011PTC056536
VOLCCO ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3322740 MEENU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5619 RC402 U31402KA2002PLC030351 BASE TERMINAL LIMITED Active 1667915 GIRISH KUMAR ARORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5620 RC402 U31402KA2002PLC030351 BASE TERMINAL LIMITED Active 1722775 RADHA DEVI ARORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5621 RC402 U31402KA2002PLC030351 BASE TERMINAL LIMITED Active 2678996 RANJIT DOGRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5622 RC402 U31403KA2008PTC045068
MAXPRO AIR CONTROLSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1961340 SANDEEP RAKKINGATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5623 RC402 U31403KA2008PTC045068
MAXPRO AIR CONTROLSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3352462

MOHAN KUMAR 
CHERUVARAKKIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5624 RC402 U31403KA2009PTC049637
STERIWIN BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2592808 VISWARAJ MANICKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5625 RC402 U31403KA2009PTC049637
STERIWIN BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2592824 MANIKANTAN VISWARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5626 RC402 U31404KA2010PTC054657
CELL STAR BATTERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1554659 SAVITA CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5627 RC402 U31404KA2010PTC054657
CELL STAR BATTERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3113958 VIJAYAKUMAR BOLLENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5628 RC402 U31404KA2010PTC054657
CELL STAR BATTERIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3113985 KIRAN KUMAR BOLLINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5629 RC402 U31409KA2007PTC044227
PRESTIGE GREEN ENERGY SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1838619 SUMMIYA BADER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5630 RC402 U31409KA2007PTC044227
PRESTIGE GREEN ENERGY SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1841581 UMRAZ AHMED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5631 RC402 U31409KA2008PTC044938
PHP ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1925131 LAXMAN PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5632 RC402 U31409KA2008PTC044938
PHP ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1941984 SNEHAL HARANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5633 RC402 U31409KA2008PTC044938
PHP ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1942021 SOMANA PAUSKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5634 RC402 U31409KA2008PTC044938
PHP ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2106320 SUSHILKUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5635 RC402 U31409KA2008PTC044938
PHP ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2106338 INDRAJIT KADAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5636 RC402 U31409KA2008PTC045195
MARS HV AC SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1998358 PRATHAPANINI ANITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5637 RC402 U31409KA2008PTC045195
MARS HV AC SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2011746

PRATHAPANINI MURALI 
KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5638 RC402 U31500KA2009PTC050756
FULGENT ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2700579 JYOTHINAGARAM RAJSEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5639 RC402 U31500KA2009PTC050756
FULGENT ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2703125 KOTRESH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5640 RC402 U31500KA2011PTC057218
BANAVATHY SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1682047 VINOD JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5641 RC402 U31500KA2011PTC057218
BANAVATHY SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2510026

BANAVATHY KALYANA 
SUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5642 RC402 U31500KA2011PTC058100
OXYCON AIRCONDITIONERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3379245 MOHAMMED ABDUL MANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5643 RC402 U31500KA2011PTC058100
OXYCON AIRCONDITIONERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3385040 MOHAMMED ABDUL LATEEF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5644 RC402 U31500KA2012PTC063731
ERICK POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2652920 MOHAMMAD NALBAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5645 RC402 U31500KA2012PTC063731
ERICK POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6623754 MOHAMMED NISHA PARVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5646 RC402 U31500KA2012PTC064451
ASACO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5296147 SAMEERAHMED MORAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5647 RC402 U31500KA2012PTC064451
ASACO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5296154 ANJUM SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5648 RC402 U31501KA1983PTC005713
POINT ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1646299 NANDAKUMAR PERUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5649 RC402 U31501KA1983PTC005713
POINT ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2248232 AKASH RANKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5650 RC402 U31501KA2006PTC039123
LUMINIQUE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1744478 RAMANATHAN NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5651 RC402 U31501KA2006PTC039123
LUMINIQUE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2065141 BHANDADKKA RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5652 RC402 U31501KA2006PTC039123
LUMINIQUE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 987194

RAMANATHAN 
RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5653 RC402 U31501KA2009PTC049008
VARITECH EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2386020 SHANTANU DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5654 RC402 U31501KA2009PTC049008
VARITECH EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2422766 SANDHYA DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5655 RC402 U31501KA2009PTC051024
RHO THETA ELECTROMAGNETIC 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2677403

POOVIZHI SOMANDURAI 
BADRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5656 RC402 U31501KA2009PTC051024
RHO THETA ELECTROMAGNETIC 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2681340 SARAVANA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5657 RC402 U31501KA2009PTC051047
VOLKER INDUSTRIAL NETZWERK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2729861 GIJU GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5658 RC402 U31501KA2009PTC051047
VOLKER INDUSTRIAL NETZWERK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2819846 ANOOP MURALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5659 RC402 U31501KA2009PTC051047
VOLKER INDUSTRIAL NETZWERK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5012794 VENU RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5660 RC402 U31501KA2009PTC051047
VOLKER INDUSTRIAL NETZWERK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5188568 AJAY DAHIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5661 RC402 U31501KA2009PTC051047
VOLKER INDUSTRIAL NETZWERK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 622796 KOLLI SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5662 RC402 U31501KA2010PTC052032
SANJOSE ENERGY EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1663418 JACOB MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5663 RC402 U31501KA2010PTC052032
SANJOSE ENERGY EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2237877 MATHEW CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5664 RC402 U31501KA2010PTC053611
AMPLITUDE POWER (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2953905 RAVI KEMPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5665 RC402 U31501KA2010PTC053611
AMPLITUDE POWER (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3614335 SIDDEGOWDA SUMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5666 RC402 U31501KA2010PTC056442
M2 INDIA ELECTRIC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2899430 VIKRAM AMBANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5667 RC402 U31501KA2010PTC056442
M2 INDIA ELECTRIC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3322101 AMITH AMBANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5668 RC402 U31501KA2011PTC056579
ENCURA ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3348223 PRAVEEN SHANKRIKOPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5669 RC402 U31501KA2011PTC056579
ENCURA ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6387933 BETAGERI NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5670 RC402 U31501KA2011PTC059800
HOLONYAK LED SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3569192 HARANI TUTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5671 RC402 U31501KA2011PTC059800
HOLONYAK LED SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3569237 SRI RAM TUTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5672 RC402 U31501KA2012PTC065060
R. K. P. MULTI PARPASS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3521616 NAGARAJ PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5673 RC402 U31501KA2012PTC065060
R. K. P. MULTI PARPASS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5320462 PARAMESH MALLAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5674 RC402 U31503KA2011PTC058187 MAAKAM AUTO PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3360305
MAKAM 
RAMABHADRAIAHSETTY SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5675 RC402 U31503KA2011PTC058187 MAAKAM AUTO PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3494555 VASANTHA MAKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5676 RC402 U31504KA2011PTC057233
SOLARSTAR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3390967 SHIVAKUMAR PAGAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5677 RC402 U31504KA2011PTC057233
SOLARSTAR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3391026 RUDRAPPA PAGAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5678 RC402 U31504KA2011PTC061664
ENEERG LUMINAIRES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5111714 SHAAD MAJEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5679 RC402 U31504KA2011PTC061664
ENEERG LUMINAIRES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5111720 SUBASH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5680 RC402 U31506KA2007PTC043490
ADVENSYS POWER TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1624591

PRASANNA VASTARE 
CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5681 RC402 U31506KA2007PTC043490
ADVENSYS POWER TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1624700 BENAKANAHALLI DATTATREYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5682 RC402 U31506KA2007PTC043490
ADVENSYS POWER TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1624741

KALIGANAHALLI 
CHANNAKESHAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5683 RC402 U31506KA2010PTC055089 CUBES LUMILEDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2656518 VISHWESHWARA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5684 RC402 U31506KA2010PTC055089 CUBES LUMILEDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3160250 RAMESH VENKATESHIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5685 RC402 U31506KA2010PTC055089 CUBES LUMILEDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3160265 RAVI VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5686 RC402 U31506KA2010PTC055089 CUBES LUMILEDS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3161615 RAVICHANDRA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5687 RC402 U31506KA2011PTC057007
POLAR POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1659412 PRABHAT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5688 RC402 U31506KA2011PTC057007
POLAR POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 19047 VIJAYAKUMAR PADHYE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5689 RC402 U31506KA2011PTC057007
POLAR POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 476835 RAJESH SONDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5690 RC402 U31900KA2007PTC043320
GURUDEEP'S ELECTRODES 
(BELGAUM) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1484244 NANDKUMAR KOLHAPURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5691 RC402 U31900KA2007PTC043320
GURUDEEP'S ELECTRODES 
(BELGAUM) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1484266

SUBHASHCHANDRA 
KOLHAPURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5692 RC402 U31900KA2008PTC047406
SENSOMATIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1513013 UMAR TEEKAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5693 RC402 U31900KA2008PTC047406
SENSOMATIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 728036 ZUBAIDA TEEKAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5694 RC402 U31900KA2008PTC048229 NR THERMOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2320710 VARADARAJAN KATTACHIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5695 RC402 U31900KA2008PTC048229 NR THERMOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2321173 UMESH ESHWARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5696 RC402 U31900KA2009FTC050298
PLUG POWER ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2608719 GERALD ANDERSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5697 RC402 U31900KA2009FTC050298
PLUG POWER ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2608732 GERARD CONWAY JR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5698 RC402 U31900KA2009FTC050298
PLUG POWER ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2608740 MARK SPERRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5699 RC402 U31900KA2009FTC050298
PLUG POWER ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2608752 ANDREW MARSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5700 RC402 U31900KA2009FTC050298
PLUG POWER ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2608790 SCOTT EGBERT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5701 RC402 U31900KA2009PTC050023
MECHATRONICS INTEGRATION 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2628964 PETER THANGAVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5702 RC402 U31900KA2009PTC050023
MECHATRONICS INTEGRATION 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2659810 BALARAJU KRISHNAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5703 RC402 U31900KA2009PTC050662
SERACON ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2672951 CHITRA SESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5704 RC402 U31900KA2009PTC050662
SERACON ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2672968 RAJAGOPALAN SESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5705 RC402 U31900KA2009PTC050676
SRI VAISHNAV CONTROL DEVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2698284

MASTI DWARAKANATH 
RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5706 RC402 U31900KA2009PTC050676
SRI VAISHNAV CONTROL DEVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2698884

KUMANDUR RAMANUJA 
IYENGAR SOWMYAKESHAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5707 RC402 U31900KA2009PTC050676
SRI VAISHNAV CONTROL DEVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3577783

MANDYAM NARASI WADIYAR 
DIVYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5708 RC402 U31900KA2010PTC052462
NAVAKA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2845152 SABU THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5709 RC402 U31900KA2010PTC052462
NAVAKA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2845348 THOMAS ANTONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5710 RC402 U31900KA2010PTC055618
SUPER PROLEC DEVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3127165 SUPRATEEK DASGUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5711 RC402 U31900KA2010PTC055618
SUPER PROLEC DEVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3150336 CHANDANA DASGUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5712 RC402 U31900KA2011PTC057098
JVS WIRE TECH MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3303242 SURESH LINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5713 RC402 U31900KA2011PTC057098
JVS WIRE TECH MACHINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3375643 JAGADEESHA ASHWATHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5714 RC402 U31900KA2011PTC059832
TAPASYA WIRE MACH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3440449 RAJKUMAR GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5715 RC402 U31900KA2011PTC059832
TAPASYA WIRE MACH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3571026 KAYANDE SHASHIMOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5716 RC402 U31900KA2011PTC060712
MYMOON ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3614953 MYMOONA HASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5717 RC402 U31900KA2011PTC060712
MYMOON ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3617246 HASAN SHAMSHEER BAJPE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5718 RC402 U31900KA2012PTC062448
HALLMARK REFRIGERATION INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5172366 RAYAPPAN ROYAL BRITTOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5719 RC402 U31900KA2012PTC062448
HALLMARK REFRIGERATION INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5172370 RAYAPPAN JOSEPH WILLIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5720 RC402 U31900KA2012PTC063307
APRECO ENGINEERING WORKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5204825 ALTHAF KHADER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5721 RC402 U31900KA2012PTC063307
APRECO ENGINEERING WORKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5204830 BAJPE ABOOBAKKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5722 RC402 U31900KA2012PTC065494
RELEMBED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5327083 MANJUNATH CHOCKALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5723 RC402 U31900KA2012PTC065494
RELEMBED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5327093 UDAYA KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5724 RC402 U31901KA2008PTC045733
AGNI NATURAL ENERGYINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2055006

SABASTIN KADAYAPARAMBIL 
GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5725 RC402 U31901KA2008PTC045733
AGNI NATURAL ENERGYINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2055244 RUBY PETRISHA MICHAEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5726 RC402 U31902KA2011PTC056852 AUCTUS LIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1332696 GAJMAL KALYANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5727 RC402 U31902KA2011PTC056852 AUCTUS LIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1332709 SREETHARAN MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5728 RC402 U31903KA2009PTC049442
AKASH SOLAR ALTERNATIVE 
ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Active 2050731 RAVI HANUMANTHARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5729 RC402 U31903KA2009PTC049442
AKASH SOLAR ALTERNATIVE 
ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Active 2487351

SUDHARSHAN SRINIVASA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5730 RC402 U31904KA2008PTC047747
RASS ELECTRO -MAGNETICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2233757 SANDEEP MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5731 RC402 U31904KA2008PTC047747
RASS ELECTRO -MAGNETICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2441943 SANGEETA MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5732 RC402 U31904KA2008PTC047747
RASS ELECTRO -MAGNETICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2470456 VALSALA NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5733 RC402 U31904KA2008PTC047747
RASS ELECTRO -MAGNETICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2760704 REKHA MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5734 RC402 U31907KA2003PTC031918 P.S.TECHCOM PRIVATELIMITED Active 1651008 PRASAD PARASURAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5735 RC402 U31907KA2003PTC031918 P.S.TECHCOM PRIVATELIMITED Active 1651023 PRIYA PARASURAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5736 RC402 U31907KA2006PTC041249
MAATHRU GAS GUARD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 947658 VADEYAR SIDDHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5737 RC402 U31907KA2006PTC041249
MAATHRU GAS GUARD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 948434 KOTRESH MATHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5738 RC402 U31907KA2008PTC045056
M.H.S. HYDEL POWERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1758392

SHAMARAO HEMACHANDER 
SINDHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5739 RC402 U31907KA2008PTC045056
M.H.S. HYDEL POWERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1829378 SATHYANARAYAN LINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5740 RC402 U31907KA2008PTC056312
RAVI POWER & STEEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 266387 DEEPAK GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5741 RC402 U31907KA2008PTC056312
RAVI POWER & STEEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2990920 MEENAKSHI GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5742 RC402 U31907KA2008PTC056312
RAVI POWER & STEEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6366046 DEEPAK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5743 RC402 U31908KA2010PTC056143
SURAJ AVIONICS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3046249 GONTUMUKKALA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5744 RC402 U31908KA2010PTC056143
SURAJ AVIONICS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3046252

GONTUMUKKALA 
VENKATASUBBAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5745 RC402 U31908KA2010PTC056143
SURAJ AVIONICS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6617915 JYOTHI KIRANMAYI GUMPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5746 RC402 U31908KA2010PTC056143
SURAJ AVIONICS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6617980 GONTUMUKKALA REVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5747 RC402 U31908KA2011PTC057885
ROBOMOTO TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1206682 RAJENDRA NADELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5748 RC402 U31908KA2011PTC057885
ROBOMOTO TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3303881 JAYASHREE TIPIRNENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5749 RC402 U31908KA2011PTC058093 G S R ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3494333 NAGAMMA GUNTIMADUGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5750 RC402 U31908KA2011PTC058093 G S R ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3494680 SUDARSANA GUNTIMADUGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5751 RC402 U31908KA2011PTC058287
SAI GREEN LED LIGHTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3499061

PRASHANTH 
KETHAMARANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5752 RC402 U31908KA2011PTC058287
SAI GREEN LED LIGHTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3499072 SANDHYA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5753 RC402 U31908KA2011PTC058516
SOFTOVATION TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3379245 MOHAMMED ABDUL MANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5754 RC402 U31908KA2011PTC058516
SOFTOVATION TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3394715 ASHFAQ AHMED QURESHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5755 RC402 U31908KA2012PTC064400
ACE INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL & 
ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5282676 NAVIN SHETTIGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5756 RC402 U31908KA2012PTC064400
ACE INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL & 
ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5283007 SACHIN SHETTIGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5757 RC402 U31909KA1971PTC002025
HYDRAULICS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 270084 BANAVATHI LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5758 RC402 U31909KA1971PTC002025
HYDRAULICS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 277641 MAHILA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5759 RC402 U31909KA1972PTC002217
VIZRONIK COMPONENTS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2131888 SYED MUNIRUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5760 RC402 U31909KA1972PTC002217
VIZRONIK COMPONENTS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2850984 HEMALATHA RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5761 RC402 U31909KA1972PTC002217
VIZRONIK COMPONENTS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3272151 ZIAULLA MOHAMED YAKUB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5762 RC402 U31909KA1972PTC002217
VIZRONIK COMPONENTS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 784048 GOVINDARAJU NARASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5763 RC402 U31909KA1981PTC004076
KADUR ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1350820 VYDHEHI KADUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5764 RC402 U31909KA1981PTC004076
KADUR ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 639797 NIRMALA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5765 RC402 U31909KA1982PTC004809
TRANSMISSION CONTROL SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1157293 BALAPPA HARINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5766 RC402 U31909KA1982PTC004809
TRANSMISSION CONTROL SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1436190 RAJASAHREE HARINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5767 RC402 U31909KA1984PTC005881
LEKHRAJ JASSUMAL AND CO 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1934162 SEEMA BUDHARANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5768 RC402 U31909KA1984PTC005881
LEKHRAJ JASSUMAL AND CO 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1934462 TINA BUDHRANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5769 RC402 U31909KA1984PTC006352

BANGALORE DEHYDRATION AND 
DRYINGEQUIPMENT CO PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Active 792992

MYSORE VENKATNARASIMAIAH 
MURALIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5770 RC402 U31909KA1984PTC006352

BANGALORE DEHYDRATION AND 
DRYINGEQUIPMENT CO PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Active 793369 PADMA MURALIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5771 RC402 U31909KA1984PTC006352

BANGALORE DEHYDRATION AND 
DRYINGEQUIPMENT CO PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Active 855825

SRINIVASAIAH 
VENKATANARASIMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5772 RC402 U31909KA1991PTC012396
OSTFOLD REAL-TIME SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1946276 NAVEEN ROLANDS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5773 RC402 U31909KA1991PTC012396
OSTFOLD REAL-TIME SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1946310 BELLA ROLANDS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5774 RC402 U31909KA1993PTC014868
FAB SYSTEMS ENGINEERING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1815589 SHIJO VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5775 RC402 U31909KA1995PTC017111
ARCTIC ELECTROMECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 115145 ARUN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5776 RC402 U31909KA1995PTC017111
ARCTIC ELECTROMECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 115367 NAMRATA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5777 RC402 U31909KA1995PTC017829
HI-TECH BATTERIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3512659 VISHNU BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5778 RC402 U31909KA1995PTC019155
SAASTHA PLASTICS (INDIA )PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1917039 PYNAT SASIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5779 RC402 U31909KA1995PTC019155
SAASTHA PLASTICS (INDIA )PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3357887 GIRIJA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5780 RC402 U31909KA1995PTC019245
INDUS-TREE CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 178734 ANIL VIAKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5781 RC402 U31909KA1995PTC019245
INDUS-TREE CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 308303 RAGHAVENDRA NAIK T Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5782 RC402 U31909KA1995PTC019245
INDUS-TREE CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 746174 MARGARET ANTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5783 RC402 U31909KA1996PLC020443 KADUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 1350820 VYDHEHI KADUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5784 RC402 U31909KA1996PLC020443 KADUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 1949383 SANDESH KADUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5785 RC402 U31909KA1996PLC020443 KADUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 639797 NIRMALA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5786 RC402 U31909KA1996PTC021162
SHEKAR ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1581399 SHASHIKALA RAJASHEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5787 RC402 U31909KA1996PTC021162
SHEKAR ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1646027 MUNISWAMY RAJASHEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5788 RC402 U31909KA1997PTC022204
TELECRAFT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 68679 JARKALA DILEEP HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5789 RC402 U31909KA1997PTC022204
TELECRAFT INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 68686 DUSHYANT HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5790 RC402 U31909KA1997PTC023082
RELENT REACH PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2278446 STAJU JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5791 RC402 U31909KA1997PTC023082
RELENT REACH PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2278478 SAJU JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5792 RC402 U31909KA1998PTC023733 CACTUS INFOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2687276
CHANDRASHEKHAR 
HANUMANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5793 RC402 U31909KA1998PTC023733 CACTUS INFOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2687411 CHIKKAMARAIAH VEERAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5794 RC402 U31909KA1998PTC024279
SUPREME AGENCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1737072 RUDOLPH MASCARENHAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5795 RC402 U31909KA1998PTC024279
SUPREME AGENCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1737079 RENWICK MASCARHANS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5796 RC402 U31909KA1999PLC025517
XPRESS PRINTING SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 1148975 BABITA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5797 RC402 U31909KA1999PLC025517
XPRESS PRINTING SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 1206900 RAMKUMAR GANESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5798 RC402 U31909KA1999PLC025517
XPRESS PRINTING SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 2639282 DHARAN SHANMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5799 RC402 U31909KA1999PLC025517
XPRESS PRINTING SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Active 703913 PADMASIS PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5800 RC402 U31909KA1999PTC024765
ALFA CRAFT (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2073183 PARAMASIVAM SUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5801 RC402 U31909KA1999PTC024765
ALFA CRAFT (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3111680 KARUR SENTHILKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5802 RC402 U31909KA1999PTC024765
ALFA CRAFT (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3125781 SUNDARAM LEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5803 RC402 U31909KA1999PTC024851
PRESSFAB PRECISION COMPONENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3452749 MUNDEKOTH RADHABABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5804 RC402 U31909KA1999PTC024851
PRESSFAB PRECISION COMPONENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3452801

KODANJARI 
RAJESHWARANBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5805 RC402 U31909KA1999PTC025153 GSR ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1685724 SAVITHRI KISHORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5806 RC402 U31909KA1999PTC025153 GSR ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6550632 JAGADISH RAMANATHAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5807 RC402 U31909KA1999PTC025955
VARDHMAN GAS-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2130294 RAKESH OSWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5808 RC402 U31909KA1999PTC025955
VARDHMAN GAS-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2130315 PRAVEEN TARACHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5809 RC402 U31909KA2000PTC026885
SREE VENKATESHWARA SWITCH 
GEAR PRIVATELIMITED Active 2850984 HEMALATHA RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5810 RC402 U31909KA2000PTC026885
SREE VENKATESHWARA SWITCH 
GEAR PRIVATELIMITED Active 784048 GOVINDARAJU NARASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5811 RC402 U31909KA2000PTC027215
SUPERIOR ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7556448 MOHAMMED SAIFULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5812 RC402 U31909KA2001PTC028919
DHANALAKSHMI ELECTRICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1597163 SOMASHEKAR AREKERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5813 RC402 U31909KA2001PTC028919
DHANALAKSHMI ELECTRICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1597260 ARAKERI NIRMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5814 RC402 U31909KA2001PTC028919
DHANALAKSHMI ELECTRICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1634718 ARAKERE GOPALKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5815 RC402 U31909KA2001PTC028919
DHANALAKSHMI ELECTRICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1846518 VINODH KUMAR RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5816 RC402 U31909KA2002PTC030752
SILITECH ELEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2290671

PALLIKARAYIL HYDER 
ANWARHUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5817 RC402 U31909KA2002PTC030752
SILITECH ELEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2309522 SHAMILA ANWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5818 RC402 U31909KA2002PTC030871
WHITEFIELD POWERCOMM 
SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6871436 MURLIKRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5819 RC402 U31909KA2002PTC030871
WHITEFIELD POWERCOMM 
SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6871545

VALLIVETI LAKSHMI 
SUBRAMANYAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5820 RC402 U31909KA2002PTC031021
ELID SECURITY ELECTRONICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2238077 WONG CHENG MUNG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5821 RC402 U31909KA2002PTC031021
ELID SECURITY ELECTRONICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2238088 ELENA CHONG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5822 RC402 U31909KA2002PTC031021
ELID SECURITY ELECTRONICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2238093 YAP VOOI KUEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5823 RC402 U31909KA2002PTC031021
ELID SECURITY ELECTRONICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2238100 TAN HWEE TIONG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5824 RC402 U31909KA2003PTC032979
SWEMED BIOMEDICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1128824 INDUMATHY SURYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5825 RC402 U31909KA2003PTC032979
SWEMED BIOMEDICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1879428 SURYANARAYANA PUTTANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5826 RC402 U31909KA2004PTC033376
AFFORD COMPUTING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 144561 SURESH KURUVADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5827 RC402 U31909KA2004PTC033376
AFFORD COMPUTING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 144674 JAYAPRADA KURUVADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5828 RC402 U31909KA2004PTC034908
ENGENESIS ENGINEERING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1642860 SABIR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5829 RC402 U31909KA2004PTC034908
ENGENESIS ENGINEERING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1643766 SAIMA AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5830 RC402 U31909KA2004PTC034952
CLEAROCK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1178515 BALA BHAGAVAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5831 RC402 U31909KA2004PTC034952
CLEAROCK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 179618 VISVESWAR AKELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5832 RC402 U31909KA2004PTC034952
CLEAROCK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6701852

SHANKAR SHAMPANGI 
RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5833 RC402 U31909KA2004PTC035105
CIRRUS ELECTRONICS MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 597691 SHANKAR KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5834 RC402 U31909KA2005PTC035459
KUMAR ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1014328 MANJULA ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5835 RC402 U31909KA2005PTC035459
KUMAR ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1014339 ASHOK RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5836 RC402 U31909KA2005PTC035459
KUMAR ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6959645 RAHUL ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5837 RC402 U31909KA2005PTC036275
TRI STAR ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1572115 ROHITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5838 RC402 U31909KA2005PTC036275
TRI STAR ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 370049 LOKESH KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5839 RC402 U31909KA2005PTC036758
KELMAN DISTRIBUTORSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 232030 TEJAS VORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5840 RC402 U31909KA2005PTC036758
KELMAN DISTRIBUTORSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2654063 PETER WILLIAM CUNNINGHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5841 RC402 U31909KA2005PTC036758
KELMAN DISTRIBUTORSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2654922 JOHN EDWARD CUNNINGHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5842 RC402 U31909KA2006PTC039164
AMPERE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2711467 RAGHAVENDRA SANJEEVRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5843 RC402 U31909KA2006PTC039164
AMPERE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2724108 GOVINDARAO SHANTHAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5844 RC402 U31909KA2006PTC041113
BHARGAVI INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1006315 GULAM HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5845 RC402 U31909KA2006PTC041113
BHARGAVI INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1093454 JAGADISHA PANDURANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5846 RC402 U31909KA2006PTC041113
BHARGAVI INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1262948 RAJENDRA KOTHANDARAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5847 RC402 U31909KA2006PTC041113
BHARGAVI INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2302786

MADHUSUDHAN SINGH 
MADANAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5848 RC402 U31909KA2006PTC041113
BHARGAVI INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 983140 TOTAD AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5849 RC402 U31909KA2007PTC041624 VIGIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2017116 PRADEEP HULYALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5850 RC402 U31909KA2007PTC041624 VIGIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2357437 NITIN KATAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5851 RC402 U31909KA2007PTC041689
AUDIBLE DYNAMICS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1198210 VENKATARAMANA HARSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5852 RC402 U31909KA2007PTC041689
AUDIBLE DYNAMICS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1199275 NARAYANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5853 RC402 U31909KA2007PTC043323
POWERTRON TECHNO CONTROLS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1581060 PALANI SAMPATH KUMARR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5854 RC402 U31909KA2007PTC043323
POWERTRON TECHNO CONTROLS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2605542 SAMPATH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5855 RC402 U31909KA2007PTC043736
ROTECH INNOVATIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1735474

SATISH CHANDAR KOLAR 
ANANTHASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5856 RC402 U31909KA2007PTC043736
ROTECH INNOVATIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1735505 CHETAN DODDABELE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5857 RC402 U31909KA2008PTC045058
RIGHTANGLE SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1939239 SRI KARUNYA SUBRAHMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5858 RC402 U31909KA2008PTC045058
RIGHTANGLE SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1939253 BHUVANESWARI SRIKARUNYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5859 RC402 U31909KA2009PTC049357
RISONSEE POWER ELECTRONICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2499156 RISON PACHEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5860 RC402 U31909KA2009PTC049357
RISONSEE POWER ELECTRONICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2499537 JOHNY KOCHUNNY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5861 RC402 U31909KA2009PTC049920
TDP SUN POWER TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2650295

PATALAPPA 
DODDAMUDDANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5862 RC402 U31909KA2009PTC049920
TDP SUN POWER TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2650761 TRIVENI SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5863 RC402 U32001KA1990PTC010797
ARUN PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3201350 RAJENDRAN PETER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5864 RC402 U32001KA1990PTC010797
ARUN PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3201541 JAMES PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5865 RC402 U32001KA1990PTC010797
ARUN PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 533847 ARUN GREIGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5866 RC402 U32001KA1990PTC010797
ARUN PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 
PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 533926 RAJENDRAN VINCENT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5867 RC402 U32100KA2010PTC053817 ABF ELETTRONICA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3095710 LUIGI BORDONARO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5868 RC402 U32100KA2010PTC053817 ABF ELETTRONICA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3570187
SANTHOSH HIREMAGALUR 
RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5869 RC402 U32100KA2010PTC053817 ABF ELETTRONICA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3570200 RAMOHALLY YELLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5870 RC402 U32101KA1999PTC024852
R.B. PRECISION COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3452749 MUNDEKOTH RADHABABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5871 RC402 U32101KA1999PTC024852
R.B. PRECISION COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3452801

KODANJARI 
RAJESHWARANBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5872 RC402 U32103KA2010PTC052987
KAVERI TELECOM PRODUCTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2299378 POONAMCHAND SHANTILAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5873 RC402 U32103KA2010PTC052987
KAVERI TELECOM PRODUCTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 456134

CHHAGANMAL 
POONAMCHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5874 RC402 U32104KA2003PTC033108
SIANT ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2079998 PRADEEP RAJAGOPALRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5875 RC402 U32104KA2003PTC033108
SIANT ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2080030 SEETHA RAJAGOPAL RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5876 RC402 U32104KA2011PTC061404
EGLOBE INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3557448 USHARANI SAVANDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5877 RC402 U32104KA2011PTC061404
EGLOBE INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3557463 ASHARANI SAVANDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5878 RC402 U32105KA2005PTC036698

EMERGING MEMORY 
TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 955433 CHANDRA IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5879 RC402 U32105KA2008PTC045601
QUALCAD SEMICONDUCTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2004414 ABDUL RAHUMAN HASSALY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5880 RC402 U32105KA2008PTC045601
QUALCAD SEMICONDUCTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2004566 LAVA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5881 RC402 U32105KA2010PTC052130
NEARTIVITY WIRELESSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2853367 MABEL CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5882 RC402 U32105KA2010PTC052130
NEARTIVITY WIRELESSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2853403 ANISH ACHUTHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5883 RC402 U32106KA1985PTC007013 U.V.CIRCUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 274420 MARY VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5884 RC402 U32106KA1985PTC007013 U.V.CIRCUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 278228 PULIODIL ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5885 RC402 U32106KA2002PTC031221
LOGICVISION INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1479649 BRUCE MORGAN JAFFE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5886 RC402 U32106KA2002PTC031221
LOGICVISION INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1479762 JAMES THOMAS HEALY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5887 RC402 U32106KA2006PTC040246
MRC ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1121176 BHAVESH DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5888 RC402 U32106KA2006PTC040246
MRC ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 293977 SUDARSHAN KARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5889 RC402 U32106KA2008PTC047629 SRUSTI MOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2304395 MANDYAM GURU PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5890 RC402 U32106KA2008PTC047629 SRUSTI MOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2304441 JACINTA MANDYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5891 RC402 U32107KA1999PLC026039
RADIOWAVES ELECTRONICS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 3424545 THULASIRAM VISHWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5892 RC402 U32107KA1999PLC026039
RADIOWAVES ELECTRONICS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 513638 NELSON T V Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5893 RC402 U32107KA1999PLC026039
RADIOWAVES ELECTRONICS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 513662 ASIF AHMED A R Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5894 RC402 U32107KA2002PTC030175

ROAD WAVES 
WIRELESSTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1844151 RAJARAM MURUGIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5895 RC402 U32107KA2002PTC030175

ROAD WAVES 
WIRELESSTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 505874

IYENGAR VIJAYKUMAR 
GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5896 RC402 U32107KA2008PTC046332
VAS MOBILE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2100489 PRADEEP MALUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5897 RC402 U32107KA2008PTC046332
VAS MOBILE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 682671 WASI AHMED AYAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5898 RC402 U32107KA2008PTC048435
PEEK MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1325628 PANKAJ SACHDEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5899 RC402 U32107KA2008PTC048435
PEEK MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2387544 WILLIAM PORTEOUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5900 RC402 U32107KA2008PTC048435
PEEK MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2404558 AMOL SARVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5901 RC402 U32107KA2008PTC048435
PEEK MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2428546 JOHN LEVY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5902 RC402 U32108KA2007PTC044628
DIVA WELLNESS SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1722676 RAJESH ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5903 RC402 U32108KA2007PTC044628
DIVA WELLNESS SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1914302 DESHI DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5904 RC402 U32108KA2007PTC044628
DIVA WELLNESS SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1914357 VIJAYA DARSHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5905 RC402 U32108KA2008PTC047224 TELLUS TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2630447 SRINIVAS NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5906 RC402 U32108KA2008PTC047224 TELLUS TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3557375 NAVIN GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5907 RC402 U32109KA1977PTC003187
BHATTS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2100297 GENEVIEVE MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5908 RC402 U32109KA1977PTC003187
BHATTS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2168855 CHITTARANJAN BHATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5909 RC402 U32109KA1977PTC003187
BHATTS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2168927 ASHA BHATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5910 RC402 U32109KA1994PTC015872
ADVANCE TELESYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 216272 RAGHANNA GURUPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5911 RC402 U32109KA1994PTC015872
ADVANCE TELESYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 217305 GAJANANA ADIGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5912 RC402 U32109KA2001PTC028476 GALAXY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6983844 CHINNASWAMY DAMODARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5913 RC402 U32109KA2001PTC028476 GALAXY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6984491
CHINNASWAMY 
LAKSHMIPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5914 RC402 U32109KA2001PTC029304
CARTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 238490

UGAMKUMARI MANAKCHAND 
RANKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5915 RC402 U32109KA2001PTC029304
CARTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5240664

SANJAY KUMAR BHABUTMAL 
JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5916 RC402 U32109KA2001PTC029548 REI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 362763
RAMASWAMY 
SUNDARAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5917 RC402 U32109KA2001PTC029548 REI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 922892 NEELA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5918 RC402 U32109KA2002PTC030325
TMPL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 929291 SHANKAR KARGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5919 RC402 U32109KA2002PTC030325
TMPL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 929327 NAKKAREKADU HAKEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5920 RC402 U32109KA2005PTC036581
NESARA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 492709 BANAGERE SRIVATSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5921 RC402 U32109KA2005PTC036581
NESARA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 492740 ANITA SRIVATSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5922 RC402 U32109KA2005PTC037591
BHARGAVI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1006315 GULAM HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5923 RC402 U32109KA2005PTC037591
BHARGAVI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1093454 JAGADISHA PANDURANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5924 RC402 U32109KA2005PTC037591
BHARGAVI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1262948 RAJENDRA KOTHANDARAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5925 RC402 U32109KA2005PTC037591
BHARGAVI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2302786

MADHUSUDHAN SINGH 
MADANAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5926 RC402 U32109KA2005PTC037591
BHARGAVI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 983140 TOTAD AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5927 RC402 U32109KA2005PTC037653
BERJIZ ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1198210 VENKATARAMANA HARSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5928 RC402 U32109KA2005PTC037653
BERJIZ ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1199275 NARAYANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5929 RC402 U32109KA2005PTC037909
SMD TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1757053 GURUSWAMY GONTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5930 RC402 U32109KA2005PTC037909
SMD TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1757221

RAMAPRASAD SRINATH 
CADAMBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5931 RC402 U32109KA2006PTC038583
SAM SHIN PRECISION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1705340 KALYANI RATHINAVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5932 RC402 U32109KA2006PTC038583
SAM SHIN PRECISION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1711116 INIMAI RATHINAVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5933 RC402 U32109KA2006PTC038817
R.S.A. AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1716979 ROHINI KHOT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5934 RC402 U32109KA2006PTC038817
R.S.A. AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1719029 SHRIDHAR KHOT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5935 RC402 U32109KA2006PTC038843 E NET TEK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2264787
SENTHILVEL SARAVANA 
PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5936 RC402 U32109KA2006PTC038843 E NET TEK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2264812 SENTHILVEL CHOKKALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5937 RC402 U32109KA2007PTC042715
ESTEEM POWER TRAX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2893958

ANILKUMAR MULAVARAI 
DIVAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5938 RC402 U32109KA2007PTC042715
ESTEEM POWER TRAX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2893982

KANDANMOORKATH NANDA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5939 RC402 U32109KA2007PTC043356
SSM TELECOM INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMTED. Strike Off 1610599 VEERANNA KANAKAVEETI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5940 RC402 U32109KA2007PTC043356
SSM TELECOM INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMTED. Strike Off 1610646 PARVATHI KURUVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5941 RC402 U32109KA2007PTC043864
EXIGENT INFOCOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6756386 KUMAR SADASIVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5942 RC402 U32109KA2007PTC043864
EXIGENT INFOCOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6798200 SUNIL KUMAR KAYANADATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5943 RC402 U32109KA2007PTC044292
SOURABH TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1734107 KASHYAP KRISHNA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5944 RC402 U32109KA2007PTC044292
SOURABH TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1737934 JANGAMKOTE RAJASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5945 RC402 U32109KA2007PTC044475
CHIRAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1777742 HARINI MURALIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5946 RC402 U32109KA2007PTC044475
CHIRAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1777752 JAYALAKSHMI RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5947 RC402 U32109KA2008PTC044918
AMMAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 1829137 DESINGU RAJAN PAKSHIRAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5948 RC402 U32109KA2008PTC044918
AMMAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 1829531 LALITHA DESINGURAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5949 RC402 U32109KA2008PTC047717
BROADLINE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3075156

RAMAKRISHNA HEBBANI 
GATTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5950 RC402 U32109KA2008PTC047717
BROADLINE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5191014 SHIVAMURTHAPPA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5951 RC402 U32109KA2008PTC047727
NEXTGEN ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3075156

RAMAKRISHNA HEBBANI 
GATTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5952 RC402 U32109KA2008PTC047727
NEXTGEN ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5257541 HEBBANI NAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5953 RC402 U32109KA2008PTC048454
RENOVA HOME VALUE APPLIANCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1809051 RANJITH PAYATHUPARAMBIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5954 RC402 U32109KA2008PTC048454
RENOVA HOME VALUE APPLIANCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2289018 MANIL JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5955 RC402 U32109KA2010PTC053657
HIGHMINDS SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2970533 SURENDRA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5956 RC402 U32109KA2010PTC053657
HIGHMINDS SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2970973 VINIL DCRUZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5957 RC402 U32109KA2010PTC054024
FORTUNA GLOBAL TELEDEVICE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1345834 YUNUS ZIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5958 RC402 U32109KA2010PTC054024
FORTUNA GLOBAL TELEDEVICE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 157168 SUDHIR KUMAR HASIJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5959 RC402 U32109KA2010PTC054024
FORTUNA GLOBAL TELEDEVICE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1770660 MUNEER AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5960 RC402 U32109KA2010PTC054672
RURAL BRIDGES TECHNOLOGY & 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3045513 ANITHA METTUKURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5961 RC402 U32109KA2010PTC054672
RURAL BRIDGES TECHNOLOGY & 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3052060 SINDHURA CHINTALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5962 RC402 U32109KA2011PTC057483
SUREWORKS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3034805 ROHIT ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5963 RC402 U32109KA2011PTC057483
SUREWORKS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3203994 BHANU MONAGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5964 RC402 U32109KA2011PTC057483
SUREWORKS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3304557 MADAN THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5965 RC402 U32109KA2011PTC057483
SUREWORKS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3304570 VISHWANATH MARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5966 RC402 U32109KA2011PTC060865
PHONESTORE COMMUNICATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2688580 NOUFAL MOUVALHAMZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5967 RC402 U32109KA2011PTC060865
PHONESTORE COMMUNICATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3632030 ABDUL FATHAH HAMZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5968 RC402 U32109KA2012PTC064974
BLUE WAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5300405 MANU DINESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5969 RC402 U32109KA2012PTC064974
BLUE WAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5300413 DINESH SIVASANKARAN NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5970 RC402 U32109KA2012PTC064974
BLUE WAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5300456 MOHAN AMITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5971 RC402 U32109KA2012PTC065683
TRITONE ELECTRONICSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5343812 PARAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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5972 RC402 U32109KA2012PTC065683
TRITONE ELECTRONICSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6660002 PRABHUDEVA BYRANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5973 RC402 U32200KA2007PTC044716
TATI COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1940562 BOBBY SEBASTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5974 RC402 U32200KA2007PTC044716
TATI COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 952636 RAJEENDRAN PADMALAYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5975 RC402 U32200KA2009PTC049314 OCTAVE AUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2516198 VIJAYALAKSHMI HEBBARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
5976 RC402 U32200KA2009PTC049314 OCTAVE AUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2523116 NAGARAJARAO HEBBARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5977 RC402 U32201KA1985PTC007008
ARMAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 776870 TEJ BAHADUR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5978 RC402 U32201KA1985PTC007008
ARMAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 904617 MANJU SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5979 RC402 U32201KA1993PTC014083
ALPHATRON COMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 414990 MITHALAL VIRENDRAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5980 RC402 U32201KA1993PTC014083
ALPHATRON COMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 414999 NEETHA CHALLANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5981 RC402 U32201KA1993PTC014083
ALPHATRON COMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 415005

MANAKCHAND PUKRAJ 
MITTALAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5982 RC402 U32201KA2005PTC035383 SLOKA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1753053 ARVIND KUMAR VANNALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5983 RC402 U32201KA2005PTC035383 SLOKA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2844830
PRASAD VADAKKENCHERRY 
LAKSHMINARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5984 RC402 U32201KA2005PTC035383 SLOKA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 715745 SUJAI KARAMPURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5985 RC402 U32201KA2009PTC049368 AVOLUTION AVI PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2068458 SWAROOP RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5986 RC402 U32201KA2009PTC049368 AVOLUTION AVI PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2069727 PRATIBHA SARANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5987 RC402 U32201KA2009PTC049368 AVOLUTION AVI PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2143202 SHANMUGAM RAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5988 RC402 U32201KA2010PTC056314
UNIVERSAL COSMIC AWAKENING 
NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1122402

SUNDAR SUBRAMANIAN 
BHARADWAJ LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5989 RC402 U32201KA2010PTC056314
UNIVERSAL COSMIC AWAKENING 
NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1605894

SRINIVASA RAGAVAN 
RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5990 RC402 U32201KA2011PTC056951
SPANDANA COPPER CONDUCTORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3075291 PRASHANT YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5991 RC402 U32201KA2011PTC056951
SPANDANA COPPER CONDUCTORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3075305 MINAKSHI YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5992 RC402 U32201KA2011PTC060476
E-RACHIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3616853 ANIL BHIMANAGOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5993 RC402 U32201KA2011PTC060476
E-RACHIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6532732 BHIMANAGOUD PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5994 RC402 U32202KA1997PTC023033 TENET HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1554067 MISRA RAJENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5995 RC402 U32202KA1997PTC023033 TENET HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1554109 SEEMA MISRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5996 RC402 U32202KA1999PTC025941
SUN HEAVY MACHINERYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2160877 PRADEEP GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5997 RC402 U32202KA1999PTC025941
SUN HEAVY MACHINERYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2752192 ARUN GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5998 RC402 U32202KA2005PTC035959
RAMS TELESYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1437915 MANJESH SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

5999 RC402 U32202KA2005PTC035959
RAMS TELESYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1437937 NANJUNDA UMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6000 RC402 U32204KA2003PTC031730
LIMRA DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 757443 JAYARAMAN MUDIGERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6001 RC402 U32204KA2003PTC031730
LIMRA DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 757481 MOHAMMED SUHAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6002 RC402 U32204KA2006PTC039070
N-NET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2297414 NITIN SIROHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6003 RC402 U32204KA2006PTC039070
N-NET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2464904 CHETAN SUKHWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6004 RC402 U32204KA2006PTC039070
N-NET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2650372 ATUL VIJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6005 RC402 U32204KA2006PTC039070
N-NET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 958797 RAJESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6006 RC402 U32204KA2008PTC046716
TELELOGIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2126075 MAQSOOD FULARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6007 RC402 U32204KA2008PTC046716
TELELOGIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2126090 IQBAL FULARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6008 RC402 U32204KA2008PTC046716
TELELOGIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2126136 ISTIHAK FULARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6009 RC402 U32204KA2008PTC046716
TELELOGIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2176489 MOHSIN FULARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6010 RC402 U32204KA2008PTC046716
TELELOGIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2176500 SIRAJ FULARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6011 RC402 U32204KA2010PTC055375
EWBM SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3008184 MILIND DHAMANAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6012 RC402 U32204KA2010PTC055375
EWBM SEMICONDUCTOR SYSTEMS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3008186 SURESH SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6013 RC402 U32204KA2010PTC055452
INTERNATIONAL TELEVENTURE 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1753053 ARVIND KUMAR VANNALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6014 RC402 U32204KA2010PTC055452
INTERNATIONAL TELEVENTURE 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2453440 VEDA AKULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6015 RC402 U32204KA2010PTC056302
SMARTSKY WIRELESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 329885 SAMARTHA NAGABHUSHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6016 RC402 U32204KA2010PTC056302
SMARTSKY WIRELESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3494665 NAYANA NAGABBUSHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6017 RC402 U32204KA2012PTC062942 BALAJI GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5192366 BHARAT ZANVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6018 RC402 U32204KA2012PTC062942 BALAJI GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5192370 JANAK SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6019 RC402 U32204KA2012PTC062942 BALAJI GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5192377 HEDA RAJGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6020 RC402 U32204KA2012PTC062942 BALAJI GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5192379 SANGRAM SARDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6021 RC402 U32204KA2012PTC062942 BALAJI GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5212865 LAKSHMI DUSURLAPUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6022 RC402 U32204KA2012PTC062942 BALAJI GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5214097 KEERTI SANIKOP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6023 RC402 U32204KA2012PTC064062
FUTURE TELESERVICES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6550329 SYED BINTORY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6024 RC402 U32204KA2012PTC064062
FUTURE TELESERVICES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6711865 SYED SAMIUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6025 RC402 U32209KA2007PTC043501
RFID GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2129270 MANISH PODDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6026 RC402 U32209KA2007PTC043501
RFID GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 228128 UCHIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6027 RC402 U32209KA2011PTC061776
BLUWERX MOBITRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2591845 VINAY KATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6028 RC402 U32209KA2011PTC061776
BLUWERX MOBITRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2869522

JAYARAMA KATTA KRISHNAIAH 
SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6029 RC402 U32300KA1992PTC013690
AKASH AUDIO VIDEO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1321568

MADHUBANGARAPPA 
SAREKUPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6030 RC402 U32300KA1992PTC013690
AKASH AUDIO VIDEO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2204496 SHAKUNTALAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6031 RC402 U32303KA2007PTC041569 AVS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7451259 MAHENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6032 RC402 U32304KA2011PTC059687
ALCONS AUDIO INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2327393 JAN PAUL DOUMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6033 RC402 U32304KA2011PTC059687
ALCONS AUDIO INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2974505 SRIKANTH PANAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6034 RC402 U32304KA2011PTC060835

KUMAR AND KUMAR AUTO AUDIO 
ANDACCESSORIES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3619528 NAVEENKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6035 RC402 U32304KA2011PTC060835

KUMAR AND KUMAR AUTO AUDIO 
ANDACCESSORIES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 6495372 NAVEEN SRIVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6036 RC402 U32304KA2011PTC061283 PICOVICO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3602121 SURAJ SAPKOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6037 RC402 U32304KA2011PTC061283 PICOVICO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5210321 MANISH MODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6038 RC402 U32308KA2008PTC045118
TELIMART SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1892991 SUBRATA GHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6039 RC402 U32308KA2008PTC045118
TELIMART SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 576253 HALASAVALA CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6040 RC402 U32308KA2008PTC048701
C2 COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2425705 JOLLY MALAYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6041 RC402 U32308KA2008PTC048701
C2 COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2425727 LUCKSON FRANCIS AUGUSTINE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6042 RC402 U33100KA2009PTC049253
NEUROMED DEVICES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1337461 NIKHILESH CHIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6043 RC402 U33100KA2009PTC049253
NEUROMED DEVICES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 188707 RAVI KOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6044 RC402 U33100KA2009PTC049253
NEUROMED DEVICES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2589595 SHEPARD BENTLEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6045 RC402 U33100KA2010PTC055003 NANO DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5340403 KONDA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6046 RC402 U33100KA2010PTC055003 NANO DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5340423 MAISHANKAR REDDY KAMEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6047 RC402 U33100KA2010PTC055003 NANO DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5340435 GUJJA NAVEEN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6048 RC402 U33100KA2010PTC055003 NANO DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5340447 SRINIVAS SANNILLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6049 RC402 U33110KA1973PTC002477
ELECTRA BIONIX (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1385809 MANGAPATHI PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6050 RC402 U33110KA2008PTC044925
SYNTHESIS HEALTHCARE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1728944 SURYAPRASAD GRANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6051 RC402 U33110KA2008PTC044925
SYNTHESIS HEALTHCARE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1729615 RAGHUPATHI CHETTY GRANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6052 RC402 U33110KA2008PTC044925
SYNTHESIS HEALTHCARE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1908284 KRUTHIKA GRANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6053 RC402 U33110KA2010PTC055255
ZUNA HEALTH ALLIANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1699010 SASIKUMAR HARIKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6054 RC402 U33110KA2010PTC055255
ZUNA HEALTH ALLIANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 737567 GURURAJ KOMBETTU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6055 RC402 U33110KA2011PTC058149
VINOVA HEALTH WELLNES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2766653 AVINASH NAGABHUSHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6056 RC402 U33110KA2011PTC058149
VINOVA HEALTH WELLNES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3360204 POLEPALLI NAGABHUSHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6057 RC402 U33110KA2011PTC058149
VINOVA HEALTH WELLNES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3360427 SHARADHA BHUSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6058 RC402 U33110KA2011PTC058149
VINOVA HEALTH WELLNES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3386945 SWATHI AVINASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6059 RC402 U33110KA2011PTC060572
M&M PRECISION COMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3139884

NARASIMHA 
SRIRANGAPATNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6060 RC402 U33110KA2011PTC060572
M&M PRECISION COMPONENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3163862

SOOGAREDDY 
MAHABALESHWARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6061 RC402 U33110KA2012PTC062727 MEDSTORE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1066410 KAMAL KISHORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6062 RC402 U33110KA2012PTC062727 MEDSTORE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5185553 ALPANA KHANDELWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6063 RC402 U33110KA2012PTC063669
DIACARE PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1763682 BAJJE GOWDA MOTE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6064 RC402 U33110KA2012PTC063669
DIACARE PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5238873 SHANKARE GOWDA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6065 RC402 U33111KA1983PTC005130 FIDELITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2891879 ARUNA RAMACHANDRA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6066 RC402 U33111KA1983PTC005130 FIDELITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2903464 TARA BAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6067 RC402 U33111KA1983PTC005130 FIDELITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3200133 SATHISH BELTHANGADY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6068 RC402 U33111KA2010PTC054041
RIDDHI PHARMACARE ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3099701 RAVI RANGANATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6069 RC402 U33111KA2010PTC054041
RIDDHI PHARMACARE ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3099737 RAMACHANDRU PREMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6070 RC402 U33111KA2012PTC063371
VIDHATA PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3635487 VINOD NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6071 RC402 U33111KA2012PTC063371
VIDHATA PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5243407 ANJANI NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6072 RC402 U33112KA1994PTC015176
THE DENIM WORKSHOP (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1751615 AROKIYA STEPHEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6073 RC402 U33112KA1994PTC015176
THE DENIM WORKSHOP (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1861066 ARUNACHALAM PADMANABAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6074 RC402 U33112KA2000PTC028378
NEEKA DENTAL EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 535519

NEELAKANTA SHASTRI 
CHAKRAKODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6075 RC402 U33112KA2000PTC028378
NEEKA DENTAL EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 535542 LATHA NEELAKANTA SHASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6076 RC402 U33112KA2004PTC034188
PULSETRONIX EXPERTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2069147 SATHISHM KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6077 RC402 U33112KA2004PTC034188
PULSETRONIX EXPERTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2590273

PRABHAKAR MENON BALAJI 
PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6078 RC402 U33112KA2008PTC047373
MEDILIN SURGITECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2032015 AVIJIT KUMAR CHANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6079 RC402 U33112KA2008PTC047373
MEDILIN SURGITECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2053139 ASHOK KUMAR CHANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6080 RC402 U33119KA1993PTC013848 CLINTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1152564 RAMANAND NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6081 RC402 U33119KA1993PTC013848 CLINTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6529789 RAMESH NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6082 RC402 U33119KA2002PTC029978
VAGMI ELECTROMECH 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 194507 DILLI CHANDRASHAKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6083 RC402 U33119KA2002PTC029978
VAGMI ELECTROMECH 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 194914 RAMESH SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6084 RC402 U33119KA2002PTC029978
VAGMI ELECTROMECH 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2114101 VIJAYALAKSHMI RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6085 RC402 U33119KA2002PTC029978
VAGMI ELECTROMECH 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5312165 SHAIK RAFIUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6086 RC402 U33119KA2002PTC029978
VAGMI ELECTROMECH 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5312167 WASIUDDIN SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6087 RC402 U33119KA2007PTC041968
VAISHNAVI DENTAL INSTRUMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2708603 SIVA PARVATHI KODURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6088 RC402 U33119KA2007PTC041968
VAISHNAVI DENTAL INSTRUMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5289694 VEERAVALLI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6089 RC402 U33119KA2011PTC058902
DHANVA PHARMACARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3507743 GOVINDARAJU NAGARAJANAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6090 RC402 U33119KA2011PTC058902
DHANVA PHARMACARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6620098 RAGHAVENDRA BASUDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6091 RC402 U33119KA2011PTC058902
DHANVA PHARMACARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6625285 GUNDLUPET BHAGYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6092 RC402 U33121KA2000PTC028347
SAI POWER CONTROLS AND 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 253266 THIMMASANDRA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6093 RC402 U33121KA2000PTC028347
SAI POWER CONTROLS AND 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 253323 GURURAJARAO GIRIJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6094 RC402 U33125KA1977PTC003136
ULTRASONIC INSTRUMENTATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1605890 ANIL ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6095 RC402 U33125KA1977PTC003136
ULTRASONIC INSTRUMENTATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1609662 ANSHUMAAN ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6096 RC402 U33125KA2000PTC027678 JSM SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1000145 MANDEEP KHAIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6097 RC402 U33125KA2008PTC045128
PEPRO BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1780417 VADIVEL ALAGURAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6098 RC402 U33125KA2008PTC045128
PEPRO BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2321269 SHANMUGHARAJ ARULRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6099 RC402 U33125KA2008PTC047655
VIRTUE LIFESCIENCESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2284963 DEEPAK KAKKAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6100 RC402 U33125KA2008PTC047655
VIRTUE LIFESCIENCESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2284992 SRIDHAR DORAIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6101 RC402 U33125KA2008PTC047655
VIRTUE LIFESCIENCESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2454212 KIRUBAKARAN DORAIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6102 RC402 U33125KA2008PTC047655
VIRTUE LIFESCIENCESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2468139 SRIDHAR HEMAMALINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6103 RC402 U33125KA2012PTC062175 DR. SWAMY'S LAB PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5132677 SIDEGONDE THIPPESWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6104 RC402 U33125KA2012PTC062175 DR. SWAMY'S LAB PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5132681 DODAGATTE JYOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6105 RC402 U33127KA1998PTC023582
QUALITECH HOSE PROFILES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3152763 DASAM TEJAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6106 RC402 U33127KA1998PTC023582
QUALITECH HOSE PROFILES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3153317 DASAM SHREYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6107 RC402 U33127KA1998PTC023582
QUALITECH HOSE PROFILES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5240007 DASAM KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6108 RC402 U33127KA2001PTC029435 PREUSSE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1659321 RAJEEV HUNDEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6109 RC402 U33127KA2001PTC029435 PREUSSE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 419395 MAGOD RAVINDRANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6110 RC402 U33129KA2001PTC029120
SOBHA APPLIEDDSP PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 141002 SAMEER VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6111 RC402 U33129KA2001PTC029120
SOBHA APPLIEDDSP PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 166020 DEVANG SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6112 RC402 U33301KA1990PTC010724 SAHA WATCHES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1219422 RAFIULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6113 RC402 U33302KA1989PTC009757 GLAMIN CASES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1219422 RAFIULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6114 RC402 U33302KA2010PTC056422 SUNSHINE OPTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2782750 SASIKALA ANANDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6115 RC402 U33302KA2010PTC056422 SUNSHINE OPTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2783897 SUDHAKAR SIVARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6116 RC402 U33309KA2007ULT044719
ANGERASA JEM & JEWELLARY 
EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1601610 ASHWIN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6117 RC402 U33309KA2007ULT044719
ANGERASA JEM & JEWELLARY 
EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1630619 CHENNAKESVA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6118 RC402 U33309KA2007ULT044719
ANGERASA JEM & JEWELLARY 
EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1657892 KARANAM MURALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6119 RC402 U33309KA2007ULT044719
ANGERASA JEM & JEWELLARY 
EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1657930 BHERYA SUBBARAYA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6120 RC402 U34100KA2008PTC047078
DKM SHASHWATI MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2085831 KESHAV RAMAKRISHNAIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6121 RC402 U34100KA2008PTC047078
DKM SHASHWATI MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2085863

VENUGOPALAN 
KRISHNAMOORTHI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6122 RC402 U34100KA2008PTC047078
DKM SHASHWATI MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2085911 NAGARAJA RAO NAGESH RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6123 RC402 U34100KA2008PTC047078
DKM SHASHWATI MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2098155 ANIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6124 RC402 U34100KA2008PTC047078
DKM SHASHWATI MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2443976 KI SEOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6125 RC402 U34100KA2008PTC047078
DKM SHASHWATI MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2444000 KIM JIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6126 RC402 U34100KA2008PTC047252
DAS TILLAGE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2091689 SHALINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6127 RC402 U34100KA2008PTC047252
DAS TILLAGE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2091694 DORAI RAJ SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6128 RC402 U34100KA2008PTC047252
DAS TILLAGE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2091751

ANNAPOORNESHWARI 
SHANBHOGVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6129 RC402 U34100KA2009PTC050215
CAUVERY AUTO TECH (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2669181 SHRINIDHI KSHETRAPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6130 RC402 U34100KA2009PTC050215
CAUVERY AUTO TECH (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2671711 SHASHIKUMAR NANAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6131 RC402 U34100KA2012PTC063831
PROFUSION EXOTIC CARS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5226757 CHRISTOFOROS CHRISTOFOROU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6132 RC402 U34100KA2012PTC063831
PROFUSION EXOTIC CARS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5239362 LOVE JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6133 RC402 U34101KA1998PTC023912
SRI VEERABHADRA VAHANA 
ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1880376 SRINIVAS REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6134 RC402 U34101KA1998PTC023912
SRI VEERABHADRA VAHANA 
ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3204758 HAMPI MOHAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6135 RC402 U34102KA1986PTC007402 KHERA TRANSCO PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2369216 DEEPAK KHERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6136 RC402 U34102KA1986PTC007402 KHERA TRANSCO PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2369243 SUBHASH KHERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 227



6137 RC402 U34102KA2006PTC038582
GREEN TRACKS AUTO SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1282507 SHEIKMEERA MEHABOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6138 RC402 U34102KA2006PTC038582
GREEN TRACKS AUTO SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2613661

VEGESNA SURYANARAYANA 
RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6139 RC402 U34102KA2006PTC038582
GREEN TRACKS AUTO SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2613664

KATHALIPALYA NARAYANA 
SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6140 RC402 U34102KA2006PTC038582
GREEN TRACKS AUTO SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2613668 PATSAMATLA LALITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6141 RC402 U34102KA2008PTC046704
YEOMAN MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2181300 RADHA RANI GOPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6142 RC402 U34102KA2008PTC046704
YEOMAN MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2198527 GOPI KODIHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6143 RC402 U34103KA2001PTC028489
CAR SOURCE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 525140 SUHAS HUMBARWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6144 RC402 U34103KA2001PTC028489
CAR SOURCE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 525243 VIRENDRA HUMBARWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6145 RC402 U34103KA2007PTC041344 PDS MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1074072 ANITA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6146 RC402 U34103KA2007PTC041344 PDS MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 852185 ARVIND SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6147 RC402 U34103KA2008PTC047614 TRINITY CAR CARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2201160 THIPPANNA DIBBADAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6148 RC402 U34103KA2008PTC047614 TRINITY CAR CARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2201163 ANDANAPPA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6149 RC402 U34103KA2008PTC047614 TRINITY CAR CARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2201166 RAJESH PEJAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6150 RC402 U34103KA2012PTC065462
COLOSSUSS ELECTRIC COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5148746 BABULAL VIKRAM BALR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6151 RC402 U34103KA2012PTC065462
COLOSSUSS ELECTRIC COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5302553 NITESH NIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6152 RC402 U34103KA2012PTC065462
COLOSSUSS ELECTRIC COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5302564 ABHINAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6153 RC402 U34103KA2012PTC065462
COLOSSUSS ELECTRIC COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6408988 RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6154 RC402 U34103KA2012PTC065462
COLOSSUSS ELECTRIC COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6497904 ANURAG VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6155 RC402 U34103KA2012PTC065462
COLOSSUSS ELECTRIC COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6539032 VIJU JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6156 RC402 U34107KA2009PTC051785
ECOTRAN AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1945518

CHATAPURAM 
VENKATARAMANI 
MAHESHWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6157 RC402 U34107KA2009PTC051785
ECOTRAN AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2734273 MOHAMMAD BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6158 RC402 U34109KA2008PTC047233
MOTO-KIWI ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2246611 WARREN UBELS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6159 RC402 U34109KA2008PTC047233
MOTO-KIWI ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2254905 RUTH UBELS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6160 RC402 U34200KA2008PTC044900
SRIVARI COACH BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1651308 SOBANA BALASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6161 RC402 U34200KA2008PTC044900
SRIVARI COACH BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 231481

BALASUBRAMANIAN 
PULIKKUTTUMADAM KRISHNA 
IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6162 RC402 U34200KA2008PTC048444
A1 TOTAL AUTO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2330039 ANAND BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6163 RC402 U34200KA2008PTC048444
A1 TOTAL AUTO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2330046 MEENAKSHI ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6164 RC402 U34200KA2012PTC064908
ENVY PERFORMANCE PARTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5283006 ABISHEK TRIPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6165 RC402 U34200KA2012PTC064908
ENVY PERFORMANCE PARTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5306670 YOGESH TRIPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6166 RC402 U34201KA2003PTC032148
CEEBROS AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1616718 UDIT CHANCHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6167 RC402 U34201KA2003PTC032148
CEEBROS AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5169632 RAJAT CHANCHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6168 RC402 U34201KA2003PTC032148
CEEBROS AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5169641 LINA CHANCHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6169 RC402 U34201KA2003PTC032148
CEEBROS AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5169669 SHEEMA CHANCHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6170 RC402 U34201KA2008PTC044891 VIJAI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3556275 VENKATRAMAN RAMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6171 RC402 U34201KA2008PTC044891 VIJAI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 486035 SRIDHAR VENKATARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6172 RC402 U34201KA2008PTC045763
LAKSHMI AUTOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2093442 CHAMARAJANAGAR MURALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6173 RC402 U34201KA2008PTC045763
LAKSHMI AUTOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2093461 MOHANA VENKATAKRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6174 RC402 U34202KA2008PTC046499

UNIMARINE 
ENGINEERS(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 224311 AGHORAM BALASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6175 RC402 U34202KA2008PTC046499

UNIMARINE 
ENGINEERS(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 224368 KUPPUSWAMI AGHORAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6176 RC402 U34202KA2008PTC046499

UNIMARINE 
ENGINEERS(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2261495 VIJAYA BALASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6177 RC402 U34203KA1977PTC003254 METAL CLOSURES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 457573 BANNAMPALLI HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6178 RC402 U34203KA1977PTC003254 METAL CLOSURES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7768609 KISHORE KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6179 RC402 U34300KA1989PTC010340
B.N.P. AUTO STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5330795 PARASMAL BHANSALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6180 RC402 U34300KA1989PTC010340
B.N.P. AUTO STEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 994095 BASAVARAJ HALDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6181 RC402 U34300KA1995PTC018077
MANIPAL MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1153164 RAGHAVENDRA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6182 RC402 U34300KA1995PTC018077
MANIPAL MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2393478 SUBRAHMANYA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6183 RC402 U34300KA1995PTC018077
MANIPAL MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 728418

PADUBIDRI NARAYANA 
BALAKRISHNA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6184 RC402 U34300KA1998PTC023593
CAR AUTOMOBILES (MANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6488726 KARUGAPILLY SUNNY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6185 RC402 U34300KA1999PTC024630 SHINE CNC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3209630 MUKKATI CHANDRAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6186 RC402 U34300KA1999PTC024630 SHINE CNC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 927587 POKKULANDA POORNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6187 RC402 U34300KA1999PTC024630 SHINE CNC PRIVATE LIMITED Active 929600 PONNACHANA DHANANJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6188 RC402 U34300KA2000PTC027774
MAITHREE AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2175541 PRAMOD RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6189 RC402 U34300KA2000PTC027774
MAITHREE AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2175776 PUSHPAVATI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6190 RC402 U34300KA2000PTC027774
MAITHREE AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2175789 JANARDHAN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6191 RC402 U34300KA2004PTC034606
SHABARI AUTO COMPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3017228 JANEETH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6192 RC402 U34300KA2004PTC034606
SHABARI AUTO COMPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3017270

KESHAV KUMAR 
RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6193 RC402 U34300KA2004PTC034606
SHABARI AUTO COMPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5201836

HEMANTH KUMAR 
BYREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6194 RC402 U34300KA2004PTC034606
SHABARI AUTO COMPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5271304 SURENDRA CHOWDARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6195 RC402 U34300KA2006PTC040896
AUTEX COMPONENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 662321 VISHAL GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6196 RC402 U34300KA2006PTC040988
VINAY AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1852114 VINAYA SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6197 RC402 U34300KA2006PTC040988
VINAY AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2027747 VISHAL SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6198 RC402 U34300KA2007PTC043953
ODIZU TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1782552 PRASHANTH RUDRAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6199 RC402 U34300KA2007PTC043953
ODIZU TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1782567 RAHUL THARAMMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6200 RC402 U34300KA2008PTC047778
BENAKA AUTOMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1109806 CHANNAGHATTA SACHIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6201 RC402 U34300KA2008PTC047778
BENAKA AUTOMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2307812 UPENDRA KUMAR GURURAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6202 RC402 U34300KA2008PTC047778
BENAKA AUTOMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5167393 UMA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6203 RC402 U35115KA2008PTC048693
RIYAMARINE BUILDERSAND 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED. Strike Off 2343261 ARIF RASHEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6204 RC402 U35115KA2008PTC048693
RIYAMARINE BUILDERSAND 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED. Strike Off 2343601 MOHAMED DIDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6205 RC402 U35115KA2008PTC048693
RIYAMARINE BUILDERSAND 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED. Strike Off 2349425 ABDUL ADAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6206 RC402 U35117KA2008PTC047354
SOUTH WEST MARINE 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2079383 MICHAEL SERRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6207 RC402 U35117KA2008PTC047354
SOUTH WEST MARINE 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2079398 HAROLD ANTHONY SEQUEIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6208 RC402 U35119KA2007PTC044029 ECOMOBIL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1777408
KRISHNA RAO 
KESHAVAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6209 RC402 U35119KA2007PTC044029 ECOMOBIL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1788241 PRASAD KESHAVAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6210 RC402 U35119KA2007PTC044029 ECOMOBIL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2468130 SURAPPA RAJANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6211 RC402 U35122KA2010PTC054093
LO TEC AUTOGAS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2816992 SOWMYA XAVIER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6212 RC402 U35122KA2010PTC054093
LO TEC AUTOGAS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2870321 ANTHONY SUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6213 RC402 U35122KA2010PTC055635
SAI BAVAJI LOCOMOTIVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1937034

MUSSENAL RUPLNAIK 
CHANDRASEN CHAWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6214 RC402 U35122KA2010PTC055635
SAI BAVAJI LOCOMOTIVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2035983 JYOTHI CHOUHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6215 RC402 U35122KA2010PTC055635
SAI BAVAJI LOCOMOTIVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3036031 SAI PORIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6216 RC402 U35122KA2012PTC063932
TESSCORN TRANSIT INNOVA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2540127 RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6217 RC402 U35122KA2012PTC063932
TESSCORN TRANSIT INNOVA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 98231 DHULAPPA SHIVAMURTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6218 RC402 U35204KA2010PTC054551
HITS TRANSPO TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 237701 GEORGE THEKKETHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6219 RC402 U35204KA2010PTC054551
HITS TRANSPO TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2831948 BINU GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6220 RC402 U35204KA2010PTC054551
HITS TRANSPO TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2834308 SATHISH VENKATESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6221 RC402 U35204KA2010PTC054551
HITS TRANSPO TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 533009 DINU DAVID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6222 RC402 U35300KA2007PTC044282
NEUTRON PRECISION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1754753 SUBODH SURYAVANSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6223 RC402 U35300KA2007PTC044282
NEUTRON PRECISION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1754978 DHANASHREE DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6224 RC402 U35300KA2007PTC044282
NEUTRON PRECISION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1767980 VINAYAK PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6225 RC402 U35300KA2011PTC056979 DUGINE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3302542 BHASKAR KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6226 RC402 U35300KA2011PTC056979 DUGINE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3318472 SWETHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6227 RC402 U35301KA2005PTC035392
INDUS AVIATION PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 188707 RAVI KOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6228 RC402 U35301KA2005PTC035392
INDUS AVIATION PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 188709 SRIRAM KOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6229 RC402 U35301KA2006PTC038946
AGNI AVIATION INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 288463 ARVIND SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6230 RC402 U35301KA2006PTC038946
AGNI AVIATION INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 30236 KUZHIVELIL THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6231 RC402 U35301KA2007PTC044103
KING & FOWLER AEROSPACE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1885254 ALAN BOLD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6232 RC402 U35301KA2007PTC044103
KING & FOWLER AEROSPACE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1885452 THOMAS DAWES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6233 RC402 U35301KA2008PTC047755
AEROBOT UNMANNED SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2318092 ARJUN NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6234 RC402 U35301KA2008PTC047755
AEROBOT UNMANNED SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2318479 MANIKANDAN IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6235 RC402 U35301KA2009PTC049443 NUJUM AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1821425
KUNNAPPULLY MOHAMED 
GAFFAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6236 RC402 U35301KA2009PTC049443 NUJUM AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5135558 RUXANA GAFFAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6237 RC402 U35900KA1996PLC020359 PM INDUSTRIES LIMITED Active 947306 CHELLAPPAN PALANIAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6238 RC402 U35900KA2010PTC055603

APEX AUTO 
PRECISIONCOMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3037800 SOMASHEKARA NAGASANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6239 RC402 U35900KA2010PTC055603

APEX AUTO 
PRECISIONCOMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3058285 HARRY DAVIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6240 RC402 U35914KA2010PTC052853
R.K. AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2930238 MUNI GURRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6241 RC402 U35914KA2010PTC052853
R.K. AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2930272 BUDDIGA CHANDRAKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6242 RC402 U35990KA2009PTC051450
TOCOL AEROSPACE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 24261 SREENADHA NAYANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6243 RC402 U35990KA2009PTC051450
TOCOL AEROSPACE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 24386

SUMANTHKUMARREDDY 
BATHINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6244 RC402 U35999KA2000PTC026860
SOLAR AUTOMOBILES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2450986 BABU SUVARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6245 RC402 U35999KA2000PTC026860
SOLAR AUTOMOBILES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 334519 SHANKAR JEPPO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6246 RC402 U35999KA2008PTC047860
UMARANI AUTOMOTIVESAND 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2067743 RAJASHEKAR UMARANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6247 RC402 U35999KA2008PTC047860
UMARANI AUTOMOTIVESAND 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2334483 LATHA RANI UMARANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6248 RC402 U36100KA2007PTC042338
AVENIR INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1387787 SREE KIRAN VEMULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6249 RC402 U36100KA2007PTC042338
AVENIR INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1387788 NAGANAND MUTHYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6250 RC402 U36100KA2007PTC042338
AVENIR INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1399453 BATHULLA NAGESH YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6251 RC402 U36100KA2007PTC042338
AVENIR INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1399483 JAYANTHI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6252 RC402 U36100KA2007PTC042338
AVENIR INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1399566 DESA DEEPAK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6253 RC402 U36100KA2007PTC043487 ARMALLOY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2550996
KANNADI VALLOLI VIJAYA 
SANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6254 RC402 U36100KA2007PTC043487 ARMALLOY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3447535 NUGGEHALLI SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6255 RC402 U36100KA2007PTC043514
GAYATHRI TECHNICA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1582098 GAYATHRI ANANTH KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6256 RC402 U36100KA2007PTC043514
GAYATHRI TECHNICA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 868690

ANANTHKRISHNA 
BINDIGANAVILE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6257 RC402 U36100KA2009PTC048903
LIF- LIVING ITALIANFURNITURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2467985 ARCHANA VIKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6258 RC402 U36100KA2009PTC048903
LIF- LIVING ITALIANFURNITURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2468066 VIKRAM SAMPAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6259 RC402 U36100KA2010PTC055534
SVM INTERIOR FURNITURE DESIGNS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3206413 MOHAN VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6260 RC402 U36100KA2010PTC055534
SVM INTERIOR FURNITURE DESIGNS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3206432 KALA BHASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6261 RC402 U36100KA2010PTC055534
SVM INTERIOR FURNITURE DESIGNS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3207723 VIJAY VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6262 RC402 U36100KA2010PTC055534
SVM INTERIOR FURNITURE DESIGNS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3208152 BHASKAR GANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6263 RC402 U36100KA2010PTC055534
SVM INTERIOR FURNITURE DESIGNS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3208412 MARAPPA VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6264 RC402 U36100KA2010PTC055534
SVM INTERIOR FURNITURE DESIGNS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3385411 KOTHAPALLI SRIRAMULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6265 RC402 U36101KA1997PTC022311
R.S STYLISH LIVING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2152285 ASHOK PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6266 RC402 U36101KA1997PTC022311
R.S STYLISH LIVING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 445221 SANJAY PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6267 RC402 U36101KA1998PTC024343
ERGO OFFICE SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1373798 CHRISTOPHER FERNANDEZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6268 RC402 U36101KA1998PTC024343
ERGO OFFICE SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1897098 JUDY SWEENA KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6269 RC402 U36101KA1998PTC024497
QUETZEL DESIGNS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1770264 SANDEEP MUKHERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6270 RC402 U36101KA1998PTC024497
QUETZEL DESIGNS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1783285 SARITA FERNANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6271 RC402 U36101KA2006PTC038753 FERROR DEK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 133765 BINNY KURIAKOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6272 RC402 U36101KA2006PTC038753 FERROR DEK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 820669 MARIAN BINNY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6273 RC402 U36101KA2006PTC038981
IDYLLIC COMFORTEK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1671898

MALLIKARJUNA 
ADIGANNANAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6274 RC402 U36101KA2006PTC038981
IDYLLIC COMFORTEK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1898075 PRABHURAJ MANVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6275 RC402 U36101KA2006PTC038981
IDYLLIC COMFORTEK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1919081

VENKATARAMANAPPA 
CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6276 RC402 U36101KA2008PTC046218
ELEGANZA SOFA STUDIO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2101333 JYOTSNA DAYANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6277 RC402 U36101KA2008PTC046218
ELEGANZA SOFA STUDIO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2101377

DAYANAND LINGANAHALLI 
RAJANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6278 RC402 U36101KA2008PTC047104
CROSS WIND FURNITURE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2224318 SHASHIKALAWAGE RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6279 RC402 U36101KA2008PTC047104
CROSS WIND FURNITURE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2231644 LOKESH NARASIMHEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6280 RC402 U36101KA2009PTC051009
ARVIND INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2605895 ASHOK MUNUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6281 RC402 U36101KA2009PTC051009
ARVIND INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2605915 ANURADHA ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6282 RC402 U36101KA2011PTC057529
SHRI GANESH MODULARSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3406370 CHAGAN LAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6283 RC402 U36101KA2011PTC057529
SHRI GANESH MODULARSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3406431 ROOPA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6284 RC402 U36102KA1996PTC020569
MAS OFFICE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2461752

SHIVAPRASAD SHIVASHANKARA 
PARAMESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6285 RC402 U36102KA1996PTC020569
MAS OFFICE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2461772 THANKAMANIAMMA PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6286 RC402 U36102KA1996PTC020569
MAS OFFICE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5291932 SURAJ PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6287 RC402 U36102KA2006PTC040407
LAKSHMI WELD TEC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 629556 GIRISH KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6288 RC402 U36102KA2006PTC040407
LAKSHMI WELD TEC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 629589 SHOBA KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6289 RC402 U36103KA2009PTC051946
SUNWINGS INTERIORS & EXTERIORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2847780 HARISH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6290 RC402 U36103KA2009PTC051946
SUNWINGS INTERIORS & EXTERIORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2847819 MARUDU PANDIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6291 RC402 U36103KA2010PTC052891 S R FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2900589 CHILUKURI RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6292 RC402 U36103KA2010PTC052891 S R FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2900650 CHILKURI NARESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6293 RC402 U36103KA2010PTC052891 S R FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2923680 CHILUKURI SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6294 RC402 U36103KA2010PTC053058
INNOVATIVE SLEEP SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2922337 SUNNY ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6295 RC402 U36103KA2010PTC053058
INNOVATIVE SLEEP SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5244936 NEETHU ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6296 RC402 U36103KA2012PTC063443
SENATOR INTERNATIONAL 
FURNITURE PRIVATELIMITED Active 1577901 DINKAR CHELLARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6297 RC402 U36103KA2012PTC063443
SENATOR INTERNATIONAL 
FURNITURE PRIVATELIMITED Active 1603916 DILIP GIRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6298 RC402 U36103KA2012PTC063443
SENATOR INTERNATIONAL 
FURNITURE PRIVATELIMITED Active 1711670 PRAKASH GIRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6299 RC402 U36103KA2012PTC063443
SENATOR INTERNATIONAL 
FURNITURE PRIVATELIMITED Active 1837907 JAGADISH GIRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6300 RC402 U36103KA2012PTC064226 IGI CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5272230 WRICHA KULSHRESHTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6301 RC402 U36103KA2012PTC064226 IGI CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5272238 ASHWATH NARAYANA KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6302 RC402 U36103KA2012PTC064527 SUN SUGARS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3328327 ROCKY FERNANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6303 RC402 U36103KA2012PTC064527 SUN SUGARS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3328334 RONALD FERNANDEZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6304 RC402 U36103KA2012PTC064527 SUN SUGARS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3328502 DANDINA RAJEEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6305 RC402 U36103KA2012PTC064527 SUN SUGARS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5228592
PERAMPALLINEKKAR 
PRASANNA KUMAR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6306 RC402 U36103KA2012PTC064527 SUN SUGARS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5234500 SYED IQBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6307 RC402 U36109KA1999PTC025950
CARPENTERS CLASSIC (IMPEX) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 489842 RAVI KARUMBIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6308 RC402 U36109KA1999PTC025950
CARPENTERS CLASSIC (IMPEX) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 489999 GOPIKA KARUMBIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6309 RC402 U36109KA2003PTC031527
ELCICON ASSOCIATES (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 268948

PANICKATH NAVANEETH 
MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6310 RC402 U36109KA2003PTC031527
ELCICON ASSOCIATES (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3576568 KANNAMPUZHA CHAKKUNNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6311 RC402 U36109KA2003PTC031527
ELCICON ASSOCIATES (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3576618 JOBY GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6312 RC402 U36109KA2003PTC031527
ELCICON ASSOCIATES (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 438921 CHAKKUNNI VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6313 RC402 U36109KA2003PTC031527
ELCICON ASSOCIATES (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 438989 MERCY VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6314 RC402 U36109KA2003PTC031770
RETAIL FIXTURES ANDFURNITURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1797934 NITIN GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6315 RC402 U36109KA2003PTC031770
RETAIL FIXTURES ANDFURNITURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1907688 ARANGANATHAN SARANGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6316 RC402 U36109KA2003PTC031770
RETAIL FIXTURES ANDFURNITURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2270077 SAMPATH VASUDEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6317 RC402 U36109KA2006PTC040573
METROCORP INTERIORSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1151247 DEEPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6318 RC402 U36109KA2006PTC040573
METROCORP INTERIORSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 167524 SUSHMA ANANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6319 RC402 U36109KA2007PTC044194 ENZO DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1740700 JACKLIN UNNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6320 RC402 U36109KA2007PTC044194 ENZO DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1762896 SAJITH UNNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6321 RC402 U36109KA2010PTC056073
ALONA KITCHENETTE &INTERIORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1954894 VINCENT JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6322 RC402 U36109KA2010PTC056073
ALONA KITCHENETTE &INTERIORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3298147 SAJI JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6323 RC402 U36109KA2010PTC056073
ALONA KITCHENETTE &INTERIORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3298171 NIJAMOL SAJIJOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6324 RC402 U36900KA2009PTC049981
MANIPAL PACKAGING INDUSTRIES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1896515 SHOBITH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6325 RC402 U36900KA2009PTC049981
MANIPAL PACKAGING INDUSTRIES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 713092 KIRAN SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6326 RC402 U36900KA2012PTC064494
SHANMUGHA ELECTRONICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5297219 ANIL KUMAR RAJANNASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6327 RC402 U36900KA2012PTC064494
SHANMUGHA ELECTRONICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5297232 SHIVANNA BATCHARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6328 RC402 U36900KA2012PTC065059
AANAND GLOBAL IMPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2489687 KARAN CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6329 RC402 U36900KA2012PTC065059
AANAND GLOBAL IMPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2490088 ARJUN CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6330 RC402 U36900KA2012PTC065059
AANAND GLOBAL IMPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5327771 ANKITA CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6331 RC402 U36900KA2012PTC065059
AANAND GLOBAL IMPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5327778 HARSHA CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6332 RC402 U36900KA2012PTC065059
AANAND GLOBAL IMPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5328556 SANGEETHA CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6333 RC402 U36900KA2012PTC065059
AANAND GLOBAL IMPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5328559 VINTI CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6334 RC402 U36900KA2012PTC065059
AANAND GLOBAL IMPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5330167 KIRTI CHANDNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6335 RC402 U36910KA2009PTC050184 A B GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2646556 ASHOK PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6336 RC402 U36910KA2009PTC050184 A B GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3045315 JITU PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6337 RC402 U36910KA2010PTC055785
ANANDEE GEMS AND JEWELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3261648 SANJAYKUMAR ANVEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6338 RC402 U36910KA2010PTC055785
ANANDEE GEMS AND JEWELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3261673 SUKANYA ANVEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6339 RC402 U36910KA2010PTC055785
ANANDEE GEMS AND JEWELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3261690 PANDURANG SALASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6340 RC402 U36910KA2011PTC060558
LAKSHMI PRECIOUS JEWELLERY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3618228 BOLLINI LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6341 RC402 U36910KA2011PTC060558
LAKSHMI PRECIOUS JEWELLERY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 579419 RAJAGOPALA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6342 RC402 U36911KA2003PLC031686 CARBON ACCESSORIES LIMITED Strike Off 45060 MAHESH RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6343 RC402 U36911KA2003PLC031686 CARBON ACCESSORIES LIMITED Strike Off 5242889 DHARMENDRA RUPARELIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6344 RC402 U36911KA2003PLC031686 CARBON ACCESSORIES LIMITED Strike Off 7028123 LALITBHAI SARVAIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6345 RC402 U36911KA2003PTC032131
ARANTALIN IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1732968 VALMIK MUNDKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6346 RC402 U36911KA2003PTC032131
ARANTALIN IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1773316 ANURADHA MUNDKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6347 RC402 U36911KA2004PTC033802 KHUSHI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 978686 VIKRAM KUMAR SALOT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6348 RC402 U36911KA2005PTC037504 URS JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1826268 SUGANDHA RAJE URS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6349 RC402 U36911KA2005PTC037504 URS JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2479081
SUGANDHARAJEURS 
SHOBHAMMANNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6350 RC402 U36911KA2006PTC039173 S.M.K.JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2012305 BHAVANI DASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6351 RC402 U36911KA2006PTC039952
VIOLETTE ART CREATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1598389 TALUR SHIVAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6352 RC402 U36911KA2006PTC039952
VIOLETTE ART CREATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 901663 VINITA KUNNATH JEANTET Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6353 RC402 U36911KA2012PTC063816
KANAK PARSHWA GOLD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2646556 ASHOK PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6354 RC402 U36911KA2012PTC063816
KANAK PARSHWA GOLD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3045315 JITU PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6355 RC402 U36912KA1996PTC020611
SHREE WIRE DRAWING DIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5127682 MADHURANGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6356 RC402 U36912KA1996PTC020611
SHREE WIRE DRAWING DIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5127686 MANJUNATH KALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6357 RC402 U36912KA1996PTC020611
SHREE WIRE DRAWING DIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5127693 JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6358 RC402 U36912KA1996PTC020611
SHREE WIRE DRAWING DIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5128625

KALLUMADANDA CHINNAPPA 
PONNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6359 RC402 U36912KA2009PTC051543
PRINCE GRANITE AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2752099 RUDRAMUNI NAGENDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6360 RC402 U36912KA2009PTC051543
PRINCE GRANITE AND MINERALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2752164 KAVITHA RAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6361 RC402 U36912KA2010PLC054245 SBA GOLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Strike Off 2927549 HARIKUMAR PALLATHADKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6362 RC402 U36912KA2010PLC054245 SBA GOLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Strike Off 3021670 ARUNKUMAR PALLATHADKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6363 RC402 U36912KA2010PLC054245 SBA GOLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Strike Off 426502 JAIPALGOWDA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6364 RC402 U36912KA2010PTC053798
MATRIX MODULAR DESIGNS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2896435 RAVINDRA SALANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6365 RC402 U36912KA2010PTC053798
MATRIX MODULAR DESIGNS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2991006 RASHMI HONNAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6366 RC402 U36912KA2010PTC055183
GAJANAN BAMBOO & CANE WORKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3165664 RAHUL PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6367 RC402 U36912KA2010PTC055183
GAJANAN BAMBOO & CANE WORKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3167348 VIDYA HALAPETI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6368 RC402 U36912KA2010PTC055183
GAJANAN BAMBOO & CANE WORKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3182748 YALLAPPA HALAPETI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6369 RC402 U36912KA2010PTC055582 NEXTEL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2993937 SURENDDRANATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6370 RC402 U36912KA2010PTC055582 NEXTEL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3113763 SWASTINATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6371 RC402 U36912KA2010PTC055585 LENOX REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2993937 SURENDDRANATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6372 RC402 U36912KA2010PTC055585 LENOX REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3113763 SWASTINATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6373 RC402 U36912KA2011PTC057620
BELAKU ELECON MATERIALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3367491 BENNY KARAKKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6374 RC402 U36912KA2011PTC057620
BELAKU ELECON MATERIALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3367498 LAVANYA KOUDKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6375 RC402 U36912KA2011PTC057815
CASA SEGURO ARCHITECTURAL 
HARDWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2875990 TANUJA PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6376 RC402 U36912KA2011PTC057815
CASA SEGURO ARCHITECTURAL 
HARDWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3201453 BALAJI PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6377 RC402 U36912KA2011PTC061018
BENGALURU VIBRO-CAST 
PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3623597 BAL REDDY MAMIDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6378 RC402 U36912KA2011PTC061018
BENGALURU VIBRO-CAST 
PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3623902 PRAVEEN BEERAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6379 RC402 U36912KA2012PTC062506
ANTARANGNI INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5161560 MANISH SINGH PANWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6380 RC402 U36912KA2012PTC062506
ANTARANGNI INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5170078 APARNA PANWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6381 RC402 U36912KA2012PTC064064
S & S INFRA MANAGEMENT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5258730 SUNIL HASSAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6382 RC402 U36912KA2012PTC064064
S & S INFRA MANAGEMENT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5258759 SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6383 RC402 U36912KA2012PTC064064
S & S INFRA MANAGEMENT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6613452 KHURRAM MERAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6384 RC402 U36912KA2012PTC064064
S & S INFRA MANAGEMENT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6613801

BASAVARAJ SIDDAPPA 
KITTALAMANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6385 RC402 U36912KA2012PTC065344
G-TIME OFFICE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5320233 FAQRUDDINSB SADIQHUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6386 RC402 U36912KA2012PTC065344
G-TIME OFFICE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5320271 FAKRUNNISA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6387 RC402 U36920KA2007PTC044369
SNAIDERO KITCHEN INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1854294 KODURU CHANDRA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6388 RC402 U36920KA2007PTC044369
SNAIDERO KITCHEN INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1854312 SUJANA REDDY KODURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6389 RC402 U36920KA2007PTC044369
SNAIDERO KITCHEN INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1882974 SATYANARAYANA KODURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6390 RC402 U36932KA2011FTC056621
CHISANA COSMETICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3265243 RITA EWALD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6391 RC402 U36932KA2011FTC056621
CHISANA COSMETICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3265262 ANNEGRET EWALD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6392 RC402 U36934KA2010PTC054110
JASCON ROOFING SYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2805674 JUNAIS KADAVATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6393 RC402 U36934KA2010PTC054110
JASCON ROOFING SYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3065457 AMEER PAROKKOT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6394 RC402 U36934KA2010PTC054110
JASCON ROOFING SYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5287757 BISMITH VASAL KADAVATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6395 RC402 U36934KA2010PTC054110
JASCON ROOFING SYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5287764 SANAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6396 RC402 U36934KA2010PTC054517
STRUCTURETONE INTERIORS ( 
INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3124994 SIBY XAVIER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6397 RC402 U36934KA2010PTC054517
STRUCTURETONE INTERIORS ( 
INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3425823

PAULCOCHUPURACKAL 
VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6398 RC402 U36935KA1991PTC012615 HERCULES SPORT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1752006 VASANTHA GAJARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6399 RC402 U36935KA1991PTC012615 HERCULES SPORT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1762438
VENKATAPPA GAJARAJ 
HALANAYAKANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6400 RC402 U36935KA2010PTC054670
MOUVE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3099375 SAJLA AGGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6401 RC402 U36935KA2010PTC054670
MOUVE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3099391 SARABJEET SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6402 RC402 U36965KA1998PTC023865
SURCHEM FINISHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 683403 PEETHAMBARAM SANTHARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6403 RC402 U36965KA1998PTC023865
SURCHEM FINISHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 683446 PETHAMBARAM THARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6404 RC402 U36990KA2009PTC050555
GALAXY HITECH INSENCE STICKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2659715 GOVINDARAJ CHOWDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6405 RC402 U36990KA2009PTC050555
GALAXY HITECH INSENCE STICKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2662242 CHARLES GIBBSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6406 RC402 U36990KA2011PTC057030 GAUR FLEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1751080 KAILASH GAUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6407 RC402 U36990KA2011PTC057030 GAUR FLEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3307035 GOVIND GAUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6408 RC402 U36990KA2011PTC061358
S TECH SECURITY SYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2358147 SHRAVANKUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6409 RC402 U36990KA2011PTC061358
S TECH SECURITY SYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3622646 GOVINDA RAJU DEVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6410 RC402 U36990KA2011PTC061358
S TECH SECURITY SYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6371267

NARASIMHA MURTHY 
MARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6411 RC402 U36991KA1985PTC006783
KADUR STAMPINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1350820 VYDHEHI KADUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6412 RC402 U36991KA1985PTC006783
KADUR STAMPINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 639797 NIRMALA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6413 RC402 U36991KA2006PTC038326 PEARL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1797142 SRINIVASA RAJARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6414 RC402 U36991KA2006PTC038326 PEARL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1797190 PRASADA OBULA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6415 RC402 U36993KA2011PTC061672
WILDSTYLE BAG MANUFACTURING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5130012 VIDHYA GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6416 RC402 U36993KA2011PTC061672
WILDSTYLE BAG MANUFACTURING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5130014 VIJAYALAKSHMI NARASIMHALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6417 RC402 U36993KA2011PTC061672
WILDSTYLE BAG MANUFACTURING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5135415 KAVYA LOKNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6418 RC402 U36994KA2001PTC029765
REYAMI INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1369125 CHOYIKKANDY SURAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6419 RC402 U36994KA2001PTC029765
REYAMI INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1574257 SREEDHARAN KODAKKATTERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6420 RC402 U36994KA2001PTC029765
REYAMI INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1574284

MADHUSOODANAN 
KODAKATTERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6421 RC402 U36994KA2001PTC029765
REYAMI INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2617362

RASHID MUBARAK SAIF AL 
REYAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6422 RC402 U36995KA2012PTC062130
SHREE ENERGY RENEWABLES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3618546 BANGALORE AJAYSHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6423 RC402 U36995KA2012PTC062130
SHREE ENERGY RENEWABLES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3618548 KAVERI UMASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6424 RC402 U36997KA2010PTC052854
ECOTECH MACHINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 212085 RAMAIAH RAVINDRANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6425 RC402 U36997KA2010PTC052854
ECOTECH MACHINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2696664 SANJAY KULAKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6426 RC402 U36997KA2010PTC052854
ECOTECH MACHINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2696695 MANJUNATH PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6427 RC402 U36997KA2010PTC052854
ECOTECH MACHINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2699145 SUDHINDRA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6428 RC402 U36997KA2011PTC056956
SPAZIO DE STILE MODULAR 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3262040 SAINATH JAYACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6429 RC402 U36997KA2011PTC056956
SPAZIO DE STILE MODULAR 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3279154 CHAITANYA GOOTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6430 RC402 U36998KA2003PTC031435 SIGMA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 947559 SATWINDER SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6431 RC402 U36998KA2003PTC031435 SIGMA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 947584 NAVJOT KAUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6432 RC402 U36998KA2012PTC062173
LAKSHMI CONCRETE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3618228 BOLLINI LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6433 RC402 U36998KA2012PTC062173
LAKSHMI CONCRETE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 579419 RAJAGOPALA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6434 RC402 U36999KA1992PTC013459
SUJAY PRECISION PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 791625 NAVEEN GOWDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6435 RC402 U36999KA1992PTC013459
SUJAY PRECISION PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 791769 SUBBARAO ACHINADKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6436 RC402 U36999KA1997PTC022276
PROMOCAMP SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1770277 NARAYANASWAMY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6437 RC402 U36999KA1997PTC022276
PROMOCAMP SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2767880

NARAYANASWAMY 
SHASHIKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6438 RC402 U36999KA1999PTC025335
MILLENNIUM LIFE STYLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1743311 MAHESAN NATESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6439 RC402 U36999KA2000PTC028128
NATESAN'S ANTIQARTS(NEW DELHI) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 862646 KRISHNAGOPAL NATESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6440 RC402 U36999KA2011PTC059748
HAIR 'N STYLE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3564500

THIPPESWAMYBOND 
CHOWDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6441 RC402 U36999KA2011PTC059748
HAIR 'N STYLE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3564518 RAJESH DAVANAGERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6442 RC402 U36999KA2011PTC059748
HAIR 'N STYLE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3567293 SRINIVASA PAPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6443 RC402 U36999KA2011PTC059792
ADITHI HARNESS AND ALLIED 
ACCESSORIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3533353 GIRISH SREENIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6444 RC402 U36999KA2011PTC059792
ADITHI HARNESS AND ALLIED 
ACCESSORIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3533362 SATISH SREENIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6445 RC402 U37100KA2010PTC053301
MATHA WASTE MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2158488

THIPPERUDRA SWAMY 
SREEDHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6446 RC402 U37100KA2010PTC053301
MATHA WASTE MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2158596 SUJAN MATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6447 RC402 U37100KA2010PTC053301
MATHA WASTE MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 467332 PRADEEP WODEYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6448 RC402 U37100KA2010PTC053858
NATURE CARE RECYCLING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2711196 SHAHUL HAMEED RIFAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6449 RC402 U37100KA2010PTC053858
NATURE CARE RECYCLING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2874073 NATARAJ JANAKIRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6450 RC402 U37100KA2010PTC055529

GLAZE RENEWABLE ENERGY 
RESOURCES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDED Active 2197631 VINAY MANJESHWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6451 RC402 U37100KA2010PTC055529

GLAZE RENEWABLE ENERGY 
RESOURCES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDED Active 2749478

ANAND BAINDOOR KRISHNA 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6452 RC402 U37100KA2011PTC060429
H.M.G. ECO-CARE RECYCLING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2676753 SYED ISLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6453 RC402 U37100KA2011PTC060429
H.M.G. ECO-CARE RECYCLING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3608292 SYED ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6454 RC402 U37100KA2011PTC060429
H.M.G. ECO-CARE RECYCLING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6577102 FAIZAN PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6455 RC402 U37100KA2011PTC061038
AATMA COFFEE PRODUCERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1758736 SRINIVAS BHAMIDIPATY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6456 RC402 U37100KA2011PTC061038
AATMA COFFEE PRODUCERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1788265 ARUNA BHAMIDIPATY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6457 RC402 U37100KA2012PTC063180
ANUSPANDHANA BUSINESS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5109067 MAHALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6458 RC402 U37100KA2012PTC063180
ANUSPANDHANA BUSINESS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5109075 SOPHIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6459 RC402 U37100KA2012PTC064766
KENALU VILLAGE (AGRO-
BIOGENICS) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5218388 KENNALU BORASHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6460 RC402 U37100KA2012PTC064766
KENALU VILLAGE (AGRO-
BIOGENICS) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5218390 KENNALU NANJUNDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 239



6461 RC402 U37200KA1991PTC011601
E-MERGE WASTE MANAGEMENT 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 25456 SUMITRA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6462 RC402 U37200KA1991PTC011601
E-MERGE WASTE MANAGEMENT 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2782989 ABHIJIT SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6463 RC402 U37200KA1991PTC011601
E-MERGE WASTE MANAGEMENT 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 500654 NANDALEKAE SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6464 RC402 U37200KA2009PTC049382
HUMZAMEEN ECO RESOURCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2214855 ABHISHEK LUHADIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6465 RC402 U37200KA2009PTC049382
HUMZAMEEN ECO RESOURCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2260078 ANKUR SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6466 RC402 U37200KA2010PTC052547
ECO E-WASTE RECYCLERS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2852134 HIDAYATHULLA SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6467 RC402 U37200KA2010PTC052547
ECO E-WASTE RECYCLERS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2859307 MANSOOR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6468 RC402 U37200KA2010PTC052547
ECO E-WASTE RECYCLERS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2859349 SALIM PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6469 RC402 U37200KA2011PTC059463
ECO THERM SOLUTIONSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3517558 GEETHA SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6470 RC402 U37200KA2011PTC059463
ECO THERM SOLUTIONSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3517560 CHUDAMANI SUBBEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6471 RC402 U37200KA2011PTC061087
FIRSTFUSION GREEN RECYCLE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5103858 FAIZ WARIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6472 RC402 U37200KA2011PTC061087
FIRSTFUSION GREEN RECYCLE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5103865 KAIF WARIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6473 RC402 U37200KA2012PTC063450
RAWPICK TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2172931 SURESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6474 RC402 U37200KA2012PTC063450
RAWPICK TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5206033 RUDRAMURTHY SHANMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6475 RC402 U37200KA2012PTC064771
LAKSHMISAGARA VILLAGE (AGRO - 
BIOGENICS) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5218392 SATHISHA LAKSHMISAGARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6476 RC402 U37200KA2012PTC064771
LAKSHMISAGARA VILLAGE (AGRO - 
BIOGENICS) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5218394

LAKSHMISAGARA 
NARAYANAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6477 RC402 U40100KA2007PTC042249
AUCTUS ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1332709 SREETHARAN MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6478 RC402 U40100KA2011PTC059332
POWERVOLT ELECTRONICS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3553805 LOKESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6479 RC402 U40100KA2011PTC059332
POWERVOLT ELECTRONICS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3553807 SRINIVASA LAKSHMANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6480 RC402 U40101KA1997PTC022181
MPPL RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7105507

SHANMUGAM PERIASAMY 
CHANDRU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6481 RC402 U40101KA1997PTC022181
MPPL RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7202939 MANGESH KARALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6482 RC402 U40101KA1997PTC022181
MPPL RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 741883 SHIVALINGAIAH BOREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6483 RC402 U40101KA2000PTC027636
DEEP LEELA POWER INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2046044 NIKHIL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6484 RC402 U40101KA2000PTC027636
DEEP LEELA POWER INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2046598 NIKITA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6485 RC402 U40101KA2000PTC027636
DEEP LEELA POWER INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2134762 VAISHALI JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6486 RC402 U40101KA2000PTC027636
DEEP LEELA POWER INDUSTRIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2134765 NEETU BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6487 RC402 U40101KA2000PTC027718
POWERCONE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1391304 PRADEEP HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6488 RC402 U40101KA2000PTC027718
POWERCONE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2127007 RUPA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6489 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC030297
SRI ANJANEYA POWERTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2917223 VIJAYAKUMAR CHELUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6490 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC030297
SRI ANJANEYA POWERTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2953651 PRATHIMA SADASHIVAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6491 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC030515
SOUTH-WEST HYDRO POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1746216 THEJESH KUMAR LEBURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6492 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC030515
SOUTH-WEST HYDRO POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1784568 LEBURU PRABHAKAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6493 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC030515
SOUTH-WEST HYDRO POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2611120 LEBURU JYOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6494 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC031346
BHADRAGIRI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2146240

ESWARAIAH 
HONNAPPANAHALLI VEERANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6495 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC031346
BHADRAGIRI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 609874 NARAPA MANOHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6496 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC031346
BHADRAGIRI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 609881 PUNDLA SITHA RAMI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6497 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC031370
TRIMURTHI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1937034

MUSSENAL RUPLNAIK 
CHANDRASEN CHAWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6498 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC031370
TRIMURTHI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2035983 JYOTHI CHOUHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6499 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC031370
TRIMURTHI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2741405 SOMIREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6500 RC402 U40101KA2002PTC031370
TRIMURTHI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 559449 SOMI REDDY JYOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6501 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 1279466

PRADEEP KUMAR KASI REDDY 
VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6502 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 1368843 PRAVEENA KASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6503 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 2382111 MITTA PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6504 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 2441484 ANIL CHUNDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6505 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 2546958 AMIT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6506 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 2824550

SETTY RAMESH BABU 
BONTHALA SUBBAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6507 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 2898548 SUJAY JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6508 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 644226 ASHIRWAD BINGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6509 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 644228 RAMESH BINGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6510 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 644258 VENKATARAMIREDDY KASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6511 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 644262 ANJANEYULU NAGASARAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6512 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 7279375 DIGVIJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6513 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031503
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI RESOURCE 
RECOVERYLIMITED Active 900929 MITHLESH JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6514 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031820 DEVAR POWER LIMITED  Active 3007035 ANAND MARAKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6515 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031820 DEVAR POWER LIMITED  Active 3007109 RAMYA ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6516 RC402 U40101KA2003PLC031820 DEVAR POWER LIMITED  Active 3013447 SUSHEELA ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6517 RC402 U40101KA2003PTC031550
SAGAR POWER (NEERUKATTE) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1885137 NARAPAREDDY SHARADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6518 RC402 U40101KA2003PTC031550
SAGAR POWER (NEERUKATTE) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1913434 NARAPAREDDY VINELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6519 RC402 U40101KA2003PTC031550
SAGAR POWER (NEERUKATTE) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 559312 DAMAVARAPU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6520 RC402 U40101KA2003PTC031550
SAGAR POWER (NEERUKATTE) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 559449 SOMI REDDY JYOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6521 RC402 U40101KA2003PTC031550
SAGAR POWER (NEERUKATTE) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 609874 NARAPA MANOHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6522 RC402 U40101KA2003PTC032069
SNS POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3501848 SHIVASHANKAR EREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6523 RC402 U40101KA2003PTC032069
SNS POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3509537 REKHA SHANKAR SRIKANTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6524 RC402 U40101KA2003PTC032834
VENIKA GREEN POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633289

DASARAIAHGARI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6525 RC402 U40101KA2003PTC032834
VENIKA GREEN POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633344

DASARAIAHGARI 
JAGADEESWARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6526 RC402 U40101KA2003PTC032834
VENIKA GREEN POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1927660

BABURAO SRINIVASAMURTY 
SHESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6527 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035424 ADARSH ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1921437 AMARESHGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6528 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035424 ADARSH ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2542598 BASAWARAJ HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6529 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035426
SKN HYDRO ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 600501 MANTHENA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6530 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035426
SKN HYDRO ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 862521 PENUMETSA CHIRANJEEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6531 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035515
GREEN EARTH RENEWAABLE 
ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Active 947451 HARISH DAVANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6532 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035515
GREEN EARTH RENEWAABLE 
ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Active 947538 ARAVIND DAVANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6533 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035539 IJK POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1890385 KIRAN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6534 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035539 IJK POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1916678
JYOTHISHKAR REDDY KASI 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6535 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035803
SRI NIRMALA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 161960 BOBBA VENKATESWARARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6536 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035803
SRI NIRMALA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 692720 VISALAKSHI VASIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6537 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035803
SRI NIRMALA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 692766 VIJAYAKUMAR VASIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6538 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC035927 FALCON POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 559312 DAMAVARAPU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6539 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC037311 ITTINA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 388593 VEERESH ITTINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6540 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC037311 ITTINA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 86574 ITTINA MONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6541 RC402 U40101KA2005PTC037311 ITTINA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 86727 ITTINA MANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6542 RC402 U40101KA2006PLC040330
SIDHI SHREE SHIVE POWERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 2259548 SUVASINI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6543 RC402 U40101KA2006PLC040330
SIDHI SHREE SHIVE POWERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 2259576 HERUR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6544 RC402 U40101KA2006PLC040330
SIDHI SHREE SHIVE POWERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 2259692 SAMBHRAM SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6545 RC402 U40101KA2006PLC040330
SIDHI SHREE SHIVE POWERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 2259720 SAMSKRUTHI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6546 RC402 U40101KA2007PTC043361 ZEN POWER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1073465 MARIYAPP KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6547 RC402 U40101KA2007PTC043361 ZEN POWER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 513084 BHASKAR SHENOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6548 RC402 U40101KA2007PTC043603
NANJAPPA AND SONS VIDYUTH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1107350 MANJUNATH PUNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6549 RC402 U40101KA2007PTC043603
NANJAPPA AND SONS VIDYUTH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1151092 HARISH PUNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6550 RC402 U40101KA2007PTC044542 JRN POWERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1839947 ABDUL RAHIMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6551 RC402 U40101KA2007PTC044542 JRN POWERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1853283 NISHAN BAPNAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6552 RC402 U40101KA2007PTC044725
NVS POWER PROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1407467

SUBRAHMANYAM RAJU 
NADIMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6553 RC402 U40101KA2007PTC044725
NVS POWER PROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1805672 SRINIVAS NADIMPALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6554 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC045309
HANBAL MINIHYDRO POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1688042

RAMACHANDRA 
CHENNAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6555 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC045309
HANBAL MINIHYDRO POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2000320 MOHAN KUMAR KADAMBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6556 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC046041
SAI RUTWIKA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1242916 VARANASI NEENA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6557 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC046041
SAI RUTWIKA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1243213 JANAMPALLI ANIRUDH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6558 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC046041
SAI RUTWIKA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1243218 JANAMPALLY SASHIKALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6559 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC046041
SAI RUTWIKA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1243223 PANJAM SUNDEEP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6560 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC046041
SAI RUTWIKA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1719879 GARAPATI SRUJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6561 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC047444
NIMISHAMBA ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1922630 SHIVANANJAIAH THAMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6562 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC047444
NIMISHAMBA ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1927186 SOMAIAH GANGADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6563 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC047444
NIMISHAMBA ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2291536 BABURAYANA RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6564 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC047444
NIMISHAMBA ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2291965 SOMAIAH LOKESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6565 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC047444
NIMISHAMBA ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2317708

JAVARAYIGOWDA 
PUTTASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6566 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC047444
NIMISHAMBA ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2317772 KIRANGOOR DINESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6567 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC047444
NIMISHAMBA ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2317833 HAROKOPPA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6568 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC047444
NIMISHAMBA ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2327527 KELAGERE RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6569 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC047444
NIMISHAMBA ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2366610

GOWDA HALLY LAKSHME 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6570 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC048530 SRIVEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2148052 THIMMAIAH YADAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6571 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC048530 SRIVEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2358426 HARIKISHORE KUMAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6572 RC402 U40101KA2008PTC048530 SRIVEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2878848 CHENCHI GANGIREDDYGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6573 RC402 U40101KA2009PLC051759
NISHKA POWER PROJECT COMPANY 
LIMITED Active 2589073 AYARALLII PHANIRAJGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6574 RC402 U40101KA2009PLC051759
NISHKA POWER PROJECT COMPANY 
LIMITED Active 2624687 PRIYADARSHINI DODDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6575 RC402 U40101KA2009PLC051759
NISHKA POWER PROJECT COMPANY 
LIMITED Active 3150023

RAGHAVENDRARAO KRISHNA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6576 RC402 U40101KA2009PLC051759
NISHKA POWER PROJECT COMPANY 
LIMITED Active 6503617 ROHITPANDIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6577 RC402 U40101KA2009PLC051759
NISHKA POWER PROJECT COMPANY 
LIMITED Active 6503700 SANTOSH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6578 RC402 U40101KA2009PLC051759
NISHKA POWER PROJECT COMPANY 
LIMITED Active 6654318 SUGUNA CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6579 RC402 U40101KA2009PTC049397
OM PARASHAKTHI WINDPOWER 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2540454 SUMESH KANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6580 RC402 U40101KA2009PTC049397
OM PARASHAKTHI WINDPOWER 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2540541

SREEKUMAR NARAYANA 
PANICKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6581 RC402 U40101KA2009PTC049397
OM PARASHAKTHI WINDPOWER 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2540543 SAJEEV KUMAR NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6582 RC402 U40101KA2009PTC049889

DELTA THERMAL 
POWERCORPORATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2546044 SAJJA MURALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6583 RC402 U40101KA2009PTC049889

DELTA THERMAL 
POWERCORPORATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2555109 SRINIVASA LAVU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6584 RC402 U40101KA2009PTC050163
PRITHVI POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2612870 VIJAYAKUMAR NAGARAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6585 RC402 U40101KA2009PTC050163
PRITHVI POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2612908

RAJSHEKAR SIDDALINGAPPA 
GOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6586 RC402 U40101KA2009PTC051089 TUSKER ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2742416
BOMMANHAL MALLIKARJUNA 
GOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6587 RC402 U40101KA2009PTC051089 TUSKER ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2781939 BOMMANHAL VIJAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6588 RC402 U40101KA2010PLC052180 OM SRI SAI ENERGY LIMITED Active 2003903 RAMMOHAN SURAPANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6589 RC402 U40101KA2010PLC052180 OM SRI SAI ENERGY LIMITED Active 2120789 RADHIKA YALMANCHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6590 RC402 U40101KA2010PLC052180 OM SRI SAI ENERGY LIMITED Active 2120791 YELAMANCHALI JYOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6591 RC402 U40101KA2010PLC052180 OM SRI SAI ENERGY LIMITED Active 2120796 RAVINDRA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6592 RC402 U40101KA2010PLC053720
SHREE KARTHIK GREENENERGY 
LIMITED Strike Off 2940241

HEMA SATHYANARAYANA 
SETTY KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6593 RC402 U40101KA2010PLC053720
SHREE KARTHIK GREENENERGY 
LIMITED Strike Off 2940351 CHICMANGALORE PUTTANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6594 RC402 U40101KA2010PLC053720
SHREE KARTHIK GREENENERGY 
LIMITED Strike Off 2970505

CHICKMAGLORE VISHWANATH 
SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6595 RC402 U40101KA2010PLC053720
SHREE KARTHIK GREENENERGY 
LIMITED Strike Off 3019027 CHICKMAGALORE VISHWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6596 RC402 U40101KA2010PLC053720
SHREE KARTHIK GREENENERGY 
LIMITED Strike Off 3022086 SRINIVASARADDY HEMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6597 RC402 U40101KA2010PTC052199 C K S POWER PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2358426 HARIKISHORE KUMAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6598 RC402 U40101KA2010PTC052199 C K S POWER PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2878848 CHENCHI GANGIREDDYGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6599 RC402 U40101KA2010PTC052563
SHRI MALLIKARJUNA ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2742416

BOMMANHAL MALLIKARJUNA 
GOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6600 RC402 U40101KA2010PTC052563
SHRI MALLIKARJUNA ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2834380 SUNIL KOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6601 RC402 U40101KA2010PTC052906
ANIL POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1407467

SUBRAHMANYAM RAJU 
NADIMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6602 RC402 U40101KA2010PTC052906
ANIL POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1805730 SRINIVAS AKULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6603 RC402 U40101KA2010PTC053759 NITYA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2998103 BANUMATHI SAGIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6604 RC402 U40101KA2010PTC053759 NITYA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3104617 SUMA RAJANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6605 RC402 U40101KA2011PTC058306
KASTURI POWERINFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2016094

MEDARMETLA SHRAVANA 
GOWRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6606 RC402 U40101KA2011PTC058306
KASTURI POWERINFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 987364 NALLAREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6607 RC402 U40101KA2011PTC058795
KGN POWER-TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2936991 MAHAMED IDRESS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6608 RC402 U40101KA2011PTC058795
KGN POWER-TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2944387 MOHAMED YOUNUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6609 RC402 U40101KA2011PTC058795
KGN POWER-TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3081144 TAJUNNISSA IDRESS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6610 RC402 U40101KA2011PTC059399
REFRACT RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1488623 SRIDHAR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6611 RC402 U40101KA2011PTC059399
REFRACT RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1817968 SRIDEVI SREEDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6612 RC402 U40101KA2011PTC059399
REFRACT RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3515772 SANJEEV MAHAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6613 RC402 U40101KA2012PTC062799
AGRAGAMI POWER (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2119216 THAKUR CHOUHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6614 RC402 U40101KA2012PTC062799
AGRAGAMI POWER (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2547983 NAGESH KUDUDULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6615 RC402 U40101KA2012PTC062799
AGRAGAMI POWER (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5157175 HOFBAUER MARIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6616 RC402 U40101KA2012PTC064972
OMNIPOTENCE GREEN POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2737854 ARVINDKUMAR PARIHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6617 RC402 U40101KA2012PTC064972
OMNIPOTENCE GREEN POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5282778 ARJUN BADAM GOPALKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6618 RC402 U40101KA2012PTC064972
OMNIPOTENCE GREEN POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5282783 KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6619 RC402 U40101KA2012PTC064972
OMNIPOTENCE GREEN POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5288468 SUBRAMANIAM SOMANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6620 RC402 U40101KA2012PTC064972
OMNIPOTENCE GREEN POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5290291 PISATI SUDHEER REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6621 RC402 U40101KA2012PTC064972
OMNIPOTENCE GREEN POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5319914

BADAM NARAPPA 
GOPALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6622 RC402 U40101KA2012PTC064972
OMNIPOTENCE GREEN POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5319924 YALAGERE RAMANJANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6623 RC402 U40101KA2012PTC064972
OMNIPOTENCE GREEN POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5326106 JAYACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6624 RC402 U40102KA2000PTC026460
FULCRUM POWER AND FINANCE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 123184 KESHAV BHUPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6625 RC402 U40102KA2000PTC026460
FULCRUM POWER AND FINANCE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1824618 RUPALI WADHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6626 RC402 U40102KA2004PTC033311 SRS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1746539 ANILKUMAR MORUSUPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6627 RC402 U40102KA2004PTC033311 SRS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1752555 YSSHARMILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6628 RC402 U40102KA2004PTC033311 SRS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2651976 BALAKRISHNAIAH GUJJALAPUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6629 RC402 U40102KA2005PTC035362 JASFOUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 328510 AMARJIT OBERAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6630 RC402 U40102KA2005PTC035362 JASFOUR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 415024 MURALI KRISHNA NATARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6631 RC402 U40102KA2006PTC038309
RAMSAN POWER GENERATORS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 161416 RAMNATH ANGOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6632 RC402 U40102KA2006PTC038309
RAMSAN POWER GENERATORS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3211499 KALPANA ANGOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6633 RC402 U40102KA2006PTC038309
RAMSAN POWER GENERATORS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3211534 NEHA HEREKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6634 RC402 U40102KA2006PTC038309
RAMSAN POWER GENERATORS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 512826 SANJIVAN ANGOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6635 RC402 U40102KA2006PTC038309
RAMSAN POWER GENERATORS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 699662 NALINI ANGOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6636 RC402 U40102KA2006PTC039873
VARUNODHAYA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2136470

RATHNAKARARAO 
BHARATHIPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6637 RC402 U40102KA2006PTC040351
SOUTHWEST ECO ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1742982 MAYURA GNANESHWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6638 RC402 U40102KA2006PTC040351
SOUTHWEST ECO ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1745964 CHEPPUDIRA MACHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6639 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC042049
PSR HYDRO ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1833732 SRINIVAS PRODDUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6640 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC042049
PSR HYDRO ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1833787 ARUN PRODDUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6641 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC042588
RENOVO POWER GEN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1934055 SAGIRAJU ARUN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6642 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC042588
RENOVO POWER GEN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2019078 SANJAY RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6643 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC042820
VARA SIDDI VINAYAKAENERGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1233035 YADAGIRI REDDY MADUGULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6644 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC042820
VARA SIDDI VINAYAKAENERGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2019078 SANJAY RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6645 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC042820
VARA SIDDI VINAYAKAENERGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3178325 PREMA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6646 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC042820
VARA SIDDI VINAYAKAENERGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3281438

RAVINDRANATH SANGSHETTY 
MULGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6647 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC042820
VARA SIDDI VINAYAKAENERGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3302041 MOHAN REDDY VADDEPALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6648 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC043944
LAKSHMI BALAJI PRIME ENERGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1764861 SRINIVASA RAO THOTAKURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6649 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC043944
LAKSHMI BALAJI PRIME ENERGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1764965 ARUNA THOTAKURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6650 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC043991 SRVS ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1786851 SHARATH KUMAR GUNAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6651 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC043991 SRVS ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1787112 MENAKURU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6652 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC043991 SRVS ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1787145 GUDUR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6653 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC043991 SRVS ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 292011 MENAKURU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6654 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC044099 SAI LEELA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1242916 VARANASI NEENA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6655 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC044099 SAI LEELA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1243223 PANJAM SUNDEEP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6656 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC044099 SAI LEELA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2828823 SOMIREDDY RAJAGOPAL REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6657 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC044294
ETA STAR KARNATAKA POWERGEN 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1725880

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
PERUNKULAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6658 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC044294
ETA STAR KARNATAKA POWERGEN 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 257687 SATHAK ANSARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6659 RC402 U40102KA2007PTC044294
ETA STAR KARNATAKA POWERGEN 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 933509 RAVINDRAN CHANDRASEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6660 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC044881
UTTARGANGA HYDRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1437601 GAGAN GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6661 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC044881
UTTARGANGA HYDRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2542295 AARTI GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6662 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC045279
ACHALA ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1121313 RAJWANT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6663 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC045279
ACHALA ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3139504 RAJANI KANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6664 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC045279
ACHALA ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3141020 DAYASAGAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6665 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC046740
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA POWER 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1472825 SUDHARANI BHONAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6666 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC046740
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA POWER 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1650925

LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RAO 
KATTAMURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6667 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC046804 K P M POWER PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1078233 KRISHNA REDDY ANUGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6668 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC046804 K P M POWER PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1208583 MANOJ TALLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6669 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC046804 K P M POWER PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 948067 PRASAD MARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6670 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC047325 KATURI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1528801 TETALI MURALI KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6671 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC047325 KATURI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2205788 KATURI SANDHYA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6672 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC047325 KATURI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2226795 KATURI SUBBA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6673 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC047713
VENIKA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1633289

DASARAIAHGARI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6674 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC047713
VENIKA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1633344

DASARAIAHGARI 
JAGADEESWARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6675 RC402 U40102KA2008PTC047713
VENIKA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1655122

DASARAYYAGARI 
RAGHUNADHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6676 RC402 U40102KA2009PTC050621
SI RENEWABLE POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1836907 ARCOT SIVAGURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6677 RC402 U40102KA2009PTC050621
SI RENEWABLE POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2722817 INDRADEV KADIDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6678 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC052292
DIYA HYDRO POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1015067 GANGA DARSHANLAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6679 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC052292
DIYA HYDRO POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2148052 THIMMAIAH YADAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6680 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC053682
GUIDING STAR POWER TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2980528 ARULDAS PRATHAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6681 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC053682
GUIDING STAR POWER TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2980909 NOEL SAMUEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6682 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054043
SOUJANYA ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3041816

SANTOSH KARIYAPPA 
SHIVANANDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6683 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054043
SOUJANYA ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6974267 NAYANA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6684 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054333
SAMARTH POWERGEN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2528758 VINAMRA CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6685 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054333
SAMARTH POWERGEN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2528773 ANKESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6686 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054333
SAMARTH POWERGEN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2528788 VIRESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6687 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054333
SAMARTH POWERGEN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2528799 VIJAY CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6688 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054480
OM SHIVA SAKTHI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1765868

VENKATA SUBBA LAKSHMI 
BODDAPATY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6689 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054480
OM SHIVA SAKTHI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1937034

MUSSENAL RUPLNAIK 
CHANDRASEN CHAWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6690 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054480
OM SHIVA SAKTHI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2035983 JYOTHI CHOUHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6691 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054480
OM SHIVA SAKTHI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2774136 NISAR AHMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6692 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054607
PRASAD POWERGEN PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 516622 MYNENI SANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6693 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054607
PRASAD POWERGEN PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 908975 VENKATASIVA RAMAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6694 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054994 SINEW POWER PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 516622 MYNENI SANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6695 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC054994 SINEW POWER PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 908975 VENKATASIVA RAMAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6696 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC056443 S.B.K POWER PRIVATELIMITED Active 1990994 SIDDAVATAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6697 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC056443 S.B.K POWER PRIVATELIMITED Active 2001922 SIDDAVATAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6698 RC402 U40102KA2010PTC056443 S.B.K POWER PRIVATELIMITED Active 2382355 PERAM SHANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6699 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC056885
MYSUR RENEWABLE ENERGY 
SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2053718 SURESH SREENIVASAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6700 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC056885
MYSUR RENEWABLE ENERGY 
SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2090271 SHIVAKUMAR JEYASHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6701 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC058576
HARA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2620082 UMESH NAGALOTIMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6702 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC058576
HARA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2855298 VEERABHADRAPPA SANGALAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6703 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC059310
SRI KALIMATHA ENERGY POWER 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3551100 VEERANNA SHETTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6704 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC059310
SRI KALIMATHA ENERGY POWER 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3551122 GIRISH WADDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6705 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC060066
LONGKING INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3508751 BAOQIANG ZHOU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6706 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC060066
LONGKING INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3509023 JUN PANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6707 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC060066
LONGKING INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5329895 XIAOPING REN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6708 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC060834
SUJAL INTEGRATED POWER 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3620777 GEETHA AGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6709 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC060834
SUJAL INTEGRATED POWER 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3620784 GURGAY HALLY NAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6710 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC060834
SUJAL INTEGRATED POWER 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3620794 KADABUR SUBHAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6711 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC061836
KAVANA POWER TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3635871 SOMAPPA LEELAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6712 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC061836
KAVANA POWER TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3635878 NAZIRAHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6713 RC402 U40102KA2011PTC061836
KAVANA POWER TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5121881 BHIMARAJU HANUMANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6714 RC402 U40102KA2012PTC062167
EMERGING SUN POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 150949

TIRUMANILAYUR C 
KASIVISHWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6715 RC402 U40102KA2012PTC062167
EMERGING SUN POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 151079 SUNIL KOTAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6716 RC402 U40102KA2012PTC063671
SHUBAGUNA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2092161 UPPUTURI CHAKRAPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6717 RC402 U40102KA2012PTC063671
SHUBAGUNA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3550679 SIREESHA KOSURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6718 RC402 U40102KA2012PTC064314
ESSBEE POWER & COALPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1274614 NAGALLI SRINIVASULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6719 RC402 U40102KA2012PTC064314
ESSBEE POWER & COALPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5279290 HIREMATT BHAKTAVATSALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6720 RC402 U40102KA2012PTC064359 ESHAAN ENVIRON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5278858
HARISH KARUPAKALA 
GOVINDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6721 RC402 U40102KA2012PTC064359 ESHAAN ENVIRON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5278859
DINAKAR LAKSHMI 
NARASIMHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6722 RC402 U40103KA1997PTC023120 DEVLINA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 386958
KANNIWADI KANNAPPAN 
GOVINDAMOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6723 RC402 U40103KA2003PTC032473
SRI. MALLESHWARA POWERGEN 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1630619 CHENNAKESVA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6724 RC402 U40103KA2003PTC032473
SRI. MALLESHWARA POWERGEN 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2358341 RAGHU JATHALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6725 RC402 U40103KA2003PTC032473
SRI. MALLESHWARA POWERGEN 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3108128 KASTURIPRASAD KRISHNARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6726 RC402 U40103KA2003PTC032473
SRI. MALLESHWARA POWERGEN 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5250038

TATHAHALLY 
PUTTASWAMYGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6727 RC402 U40103KA2004PTC033228
KRISHNA HYDEL POWERPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1039526 RAMESH HAVANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6728 RC402 U40103KA2004PTC033228
KRISHNA HYDEL POWERPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3387122 AVINASH SINNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6729 RC402 U40103KA2004PTC033228
KRISHNA HYDEL POWERPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3427188 SHIVAGANGA SHRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6730 RC402 U40103KA2004PTC033228
KRISHNA HYDEL POWERPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3498493 SRIKANTH SHINNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6731 RC402 U40103KA2007PTC043226
S M HYDRO POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1646992 GADIKOTA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6732 RC402 U40103KA2007PTC043226
S M HYDRO POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1647054 KOVVURU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6733 RC402 U40103KA2007PTC043978
ALMOND FUEL ENERGICPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 223018 D C NAGABHUSHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6734 RC402 U40103KA2007PTC043978
ALMOND FUEL ENERGICPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 223041 D N PRIYADARSHINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6735 RC402 U40103KA2010PTC052812 COPSE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2882801 MEENA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6736 RC402 U40103KA2010PTC052812 COPSE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2882845 PRABODH KETHUPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6737 RC402 U40103KA2010PTC052812 COPSE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5245611 PRADYUMNA BOREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6738 RC402 U40103KA2010PTC053105
REDEEM POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2076642 YOGESH THAKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6739 RC402 U40103KA2010PTC053105
REDEEM POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2076678 PREETI CHOUHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6740 RC402 U40103KA2010PTC053105
REDEEM POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2808446 AJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6741 RC402 U40103KA2010PTC055765
GREENPLANT ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1687555 RAMAKRISHNA KAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6742 RC402 U40103KA2010PTC055765
GREENPLANT ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1768783

RAMACHANDRA RAO 
NAGABHYRAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6743 RC402 U40103KA2010PTC055765
GREENPLANT ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3217903 BOYAPATI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6744 RC402 U40103KA2012PTC063144 JS POWERGEN PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 520066 JONNA KRISHNAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6745 RC402 U40103KA2012PTC063144 JS POWERGEN PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5218888 JONNA SESHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6746 RC402 U40104KA2007PTC043439
BCP ENERGY (KARNATAKA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1014379 CHANNAKESHAVA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6747 RC402 U40104KA2007PTC043439
BCP ENERGY (KARNATAKA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1283738 GUTTA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6748 RC402 U40104KA2007PTC043439
BCP ENERGY (KARNATAKA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1692504 YALAMANCHILI BOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6749 RC402 U40104KA2010PTC053059 TANSUM POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2769762 USHARANI MARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6750 RC402 U40104KA2010PTC053059 TANSUM POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6743751 AKKINENI VINAYKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6751 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC060536
SLN POWER CORPORATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2945167

ASWATHANARAYANA 
CHIKKAPPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6752 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC060536
SLN POWER CORPORATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2945172

MUNIRATHNAMMA 
ASWATHANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6753 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC060666
RAINFOREST CLEAN POWER 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3622295 ARUN MATHEWS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6754 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC060666
RAINFOREST CLEAN POWER 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3622298 SURESH RAMMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6755 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC060666
RAINFOREST CLEAN POWER 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3631078 PETER PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6756 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC060945
AIRSTREAM POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3365379 KIRAN RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6757 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC060945
AIRSTREAM POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3365385 SUNIL RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6758 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC061148
GURUBASAVA RURAL ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3644876 VIJAYA REVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6759 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC061148
GURUBASAVA RURAL ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3644879 VINAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6760 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC061148
GURUBASAVA RURAL ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5127650 VISHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6761 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC061148
GURUBASAVA RURAL ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5127654 VISHMAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6762 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC061468
AND RENEWABLE ENERGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2974658 ABHISHEK VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6763 RC402 U40104KA2011PTC061468
AND RENEWABLE ENERGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3603061 DILIP SUNDARAVASALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6764 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC062406
SDEV POWER GENERATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5158294 MADDUR CHANNAPPA NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6765 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC062406
SDEV POWER GENERATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5158295 KAILASH MADDUR NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6766 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC062406
SDEV POWER GENERATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5158297

SHWETHA BANNIKUPPE 
PARAMASHIVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6767 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC062406
SDEV POWER GENERATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5158298 BHAGYALATHA NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6768 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC062538
SAI GURANNA POWER TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5124531 GURAPPA MANDAGUDLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6769 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC062538
SAI GURANNA POWER TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5124544 LINGARAJ GODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6770 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC063489 KK ELECTRICGUYZ PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3636331
KRISHNA MURTHY 
CHOWDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6771 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC063489 KK ELECTRICGUYZ PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3636332 NASRULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6772 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC063489 KK ELECTRICGUYZ PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5185628 SADA THULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6773 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC063996
MEPGEN PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1927186 SOMAIAH GANGADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6774 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC063996
MEPGEN PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2291965 SOMAIAH LOKESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6775 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC063996
MEPGEN PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7260974 ALE NAGARAJAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6776 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC064075
AVATAR GREEN ENERGY(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5266726 CLIVE STEPHENS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6777 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC064075
AVATAR GREEN ENERGY(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6433133 BERTRAM EHMANN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6778 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC064240 ANVAYA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5246663 ANKARBOINA KISHORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6779 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC064240 ANVAYA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5258471 SHARMISTHA PAUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6780 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC064365
KAPALI PARYAYA SHAKTI PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5268908 ASHOK KUNDAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6781 RC402 U40104KA2012PTC064365
KAPALI PARYAYA SHAKTI PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5293498 PRAMEELA KUNDAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6782 RC402 U40105KA2002PTC030418 NERIA POWER PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2553678 SHRIDHAR BHIDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6783 RC402 U40105KA2002PTC030418 NERIA POWER PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2553691 NARAYANA BHIDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6784 RC402 U40105KA2006PTC041165
CHANDAMA POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 396650 CHANDU NATARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6785 RC402 U40105KA2006PTC041165
CHANDAMA POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 732902 MADURA CHANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6786 RC402 U40105KA2007PTC043051
SAISRI POWER PROJECTS AND 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1407467

SUBRAHMANYAM RAJU 
NADIMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6787 RC402 U40105KA2007PTC043051
SAISRI POWER PROJECTS AND 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1805672 SRINIVAS NADIMPALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6788 RC402 U40105KA2007PTC043149
SAHASRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633289

DASARAIAHGARI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6789 RC402 U40105KA2007PTC043149
SAHASRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 195949 VELANGINI MARY GOPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6790 RC402 U40105KA2007PTC043149
SAHASRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 27518 G BALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6791 RC402 U40105KA2008PTC047738
PROLIGHT ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1735706 KODUVALLI SIDDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6792 RC402 U40105KA2008PTC047738
PROLIGHT ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2262890 SHRUNGA DESHPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6793 RC402 U40105KA2008PTC047738
PROLIGHT ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6645336 HARISH MUNIBYREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6794 RC402 U40105KA2008PTC047738
PROLIGHT ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7100783 SOUMENDRA BOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6795 RC402 U40105KA2008PTC047738
PROLIGHT ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7112386 BASARAVALLI KOWSHICK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6796 RC402 U40105KA2009PTC049013
ETHNIC GREEN ENERGYAND FOODS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1189920

KENCHANKUPPE 
PARAMASHIVAIAH PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6797 RC402 U40105KA2009PTC049013
ETHNIC GREEN ENERGYAND FOODS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2007125 SUNNY JOSEPH DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6798 RC402 U40105KA2009PTC049722
VISHWAVIBHU ENERGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2563624

KARKALA LAXMI VIVEKANDA 
PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6799 RC402 U40105KA2009PTC049722
VISHWAVIBHU ENERGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2593950 KARKALA VIVEKANANDA PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6800 RC402 U40105KA2009PTC049722
VISHWAVIBHU ENERGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2717451

MADHUSUDAN RAO KRISHNAJI 
MANNE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6801 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC052283
MICROCELL SOLAR TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2315439 VEERANNA VEERANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6802 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC052283
MICROCELL SOLAR TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2315466 BASAPPA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6803 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC052283
MICROCELL SOLAR TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2801929 KRISHNAMURTHY PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6804 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC052283
MICROCELL SOLAR TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3028538

KAMALAKSHMI BALRAJ 
THIMMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6805 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC052283
MICROCELL SOLAR TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3051312 MUDDABYRAPPA BYREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6806 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC054476
DYNAMIC TECHPOWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 556091 VINOD BONDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6807 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC054476
DYNAMIC TECHPOWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 949035 VIVEK BONDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6808 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC054601 TUSKER POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2742416
BOMMANHAL MALLIKARJUNA 
GOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6809 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC054601 TUSKER POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2781939 BOMMANHAL VIJAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6810 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC054601 TUSKER POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6709353 SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6811 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC056041
UBIQUITOUS SHAKTHI ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3294989 OMSHAKTHI KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6812 RC402 U40105KA2010PTC056041
UBIQUITOUS SHAKTHI ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3294996 GOPALAPURA ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6813 RC402 U40105KA2011PTC057495
SSAKARA ENERGY SOURCING & 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2795596 VENKATA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6814 RC402 U40105KA2011PTC057495
SSAKARA ENERGY SOURCING & 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3421117 ANTHARAO ANITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6815 RC402 U40105KA2011PTC057549 GENEVA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1528801 TETALI MURALI KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6816 RC402 U40105KA2011PTC057549 GENEVA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1528844 TETALI VIJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6817 RC402 U40105KA2011PTC057549 GENEVA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1528871 RATHAN AMAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6818 RC402 U40105KA2011PTC059540
GREENSUN ECO-ENERGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3308591 NARAYAN PRADEEPKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6819 RC402 U40105KA2011PTC059540
GREENSUN ECO-ENERGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3534628 NAGACHANDRA VINAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6820 RC402 U40105KA2011PTC059540
GREENSUN ECO-ENERGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3552408 SATHYA BELLARPADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6821 RC402 U40105KA2012PTC062230
SAMANYU ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5150621 LINGAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6822 RC402 U40105KA2012PTC062230
SAMANYU ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5170390

RANGAMMANANJUDAIAH 
NANJUNDASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6823 RC402 U40105KA2012PTC064286
SHUMGIR RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1867618 KASI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6824 RC402 U40105KA2012PTC064286
SHUMGIR RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5277417 KANTHANAHALLI UMESHRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6825 RC402 U40106KA1992PTC013505
R.K SOLAR POWER SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2353052

SREENIVASA IYER 
RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6826 RC402 U40106KA1992PTC013505
R.K SOLAR POWER SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2418253 BHUVANAA KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6827 RC402 U40106KA2008PLC046127
ECOCARE INDIA RENEWABLE 
ENERGY LIMITED. Strike Off 1821775 DAVID AROKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6828 RC402 U40106KA2008PLC046127
ECOCARE INDIA RENEWABLE 
ENERGY LIMITED. Strike Off 2098563 MADHUKESH JAGANATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6829 RC402 U40106KA2008PLC046127
ECOCARE INDIA RENEWABLE 
ENERGY LIMITED. Strike Off 2141273 GOPAL SARAVANAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6830 RC402 U40106KA2008PTC047675
FORUM PRIME INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1390120 JAVID RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6831 RC402 U40106KA2008PTC047675
FORUM PRIME INDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2315851 SHAZIA JAVID RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6832 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC049896
PRANAV SOLAR SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2561766 BANGALORE CHANDRAMOULI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6833 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC049896
PRANAV SOLAR SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2574616 SANGEETHA HANMANTHRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6834 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC049896
PRANAV SOLAR SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2601887 YASHWANTRAO KASHIGAON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6835 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC049896
PRANAV SOLAR SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2642500 VEERAPPA SAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6836 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC050104
RAHKA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2441479 SYED YOUNUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6837 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC050104
RAHKA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2666319 NAGARAJA KURUBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6838 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC050104
RAHKA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 584404 BHARANI PRASAD DEGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6839 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC050869
KOTTURS RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2692947 MANJULA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6840 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC050869
KOTTURS RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2693081 MAHADEVAIAH JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6841 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC050869
KOTTURS RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2913799 URS HAUPTSTIEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6842 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC051495
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI SOLAR POWER 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 644226 ASHIRWAD BINGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6843 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC051495
SRINIVASA GAYITHRI SOLAR POWER 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 644228 RAMESH BINGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6844 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC051575
GREEN OORJA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2258344 VINAY ORPE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6845 RC402 U40106KA2009PTC051575
GREEN OORJA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7171 ALOK PANDIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6846 RC402 U40106KA2010PTC053696
UNITED SOLAR AND WIND POWER 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895098 PERIASWAMY SHASHIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 253



6847 RC402 U40106KA2010PTC053696
UNITED SOLAR AND WIND POWER 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895215 SYED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6848 RC402 U40106KA2010PTC053696
UNITED SOLAR AND WIND POWER 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5245474 RIJEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6849 RC402 U40106KA2010PTC055831
A G SUNTECH TILLA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3249581 DIVYA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6850 RC402 U40106KA2010PTC055831
A G SUNTECH TILLA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3295723

ANURADHA PANEMANGALORE 
DEVADAS BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6851 RC402 U40106KA2010PTC056001
TARUN SOLAR (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3304914 RAGHAVENDRA CHILLAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6852 RC402 U40106KA2010PTC056001
TARUN SOLAR (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5192655 AVINEET LUTHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6853 RC402 U40106KA2011PTC057532
SHREE AASTIK POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2545536 SHAMARAYA PANAKAJE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6854 RC402 U40106KA2011PTC057532
SHREE AASTIK POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 768463 SHAMARAYA HARIPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6855 RC402 U40106KA2011PTC058555
RELIANT RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3555139 NARASIMHAPPA MURALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6856 RC402 U40106KA2011PTC058555
RELIANT RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5340370 ANJALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6857 RC402 U40106KA2011PTC060027
SATYADEV SOLAR POWER 
GENERATION PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3578001 EBINEZAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6858 RC402 U40106KA2011PTC060027
SATYADEV SOLAR POWER 
GENERATION PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3578008 PRATHIBHA EBENEZER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6859 RC402 U40106KA2012PTC065148 SOLARIS VIGOUR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2076122 SANJAY NOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6860 RC402 U40106KA2012PTC065148 SOLARIS VIGOUR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5308025
BOMMAGANAHALLI 
NAGAMOHANAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6861 RC402 U40107KA2000PTC028327
RAGHAVENDRA BIO-ENERGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2983989 PATANGAY VASANT RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6862 RC402 U40107KA2000PTC028327
RAGHAVENDRA BIO-ENERGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3008305 JAYAVANTH RAO PATANGAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6863 RC402 U40107KA2001PTC029447
HASSAN BIOMASS POWER 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Active 167083 ASHOK DAMRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6864 RC402 U40107KA2001PTC029447
HASSAN BIOMASS POWER 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Active 1692504 YALAMANCHILI BOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6865 RC402 U40107KA2001PTC029447
HASSAN BIOMASS POWER 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Active 2890661 RANDALL BART Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6866 RC402 U40107KA2001PTC029448
KODAGU BIOMASS POWER 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1283738 GUTTA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6867 RC402 U40107KA2001PTC029448
KODAGU BIOMASS POWER 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2517862 YOGAMBA YALAMANCHILI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6868 RC402 U40107KA2006PTC040936
ENVITEC BIOGAS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3065347 ROEL SLOTMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6869 RC402 U40107KA2006PTC040936
ENVITEC BIOGAS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7105507

SHANMUGAM PERIASAMY 
CHANDRU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6870 RC402 U40107KA2006PTC040936
ENVITEC BIOGAS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7650007

GOVINDARAJAN 
SOUNDARARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6871 RC402 U40107KA2008PLC046311 YUKTHI ENERGY AND STEEL LIMITED Strike Off 1588706 PULLIPATI NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6872 RC402 U40107KA2008PLC046311 YUKTHI ENERGY AND STEEL LIMITED Strike Off 2165831 NEELIMA PULIPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6873 RC402 U40107KA2008PLC046311 YUKTHI ENERGY AND STEEL LIMITED Strike Off 732412 DEEPAK PULIPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6874 RC402 U40107KA2008PTC048453 VENUS BIO-FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1515954 GIRISH APPAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6875 RC402 U40107KA2008PTC048453 VENUS BIO-FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1815757 VEENA GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6876 RC402 U40107KA2009PTC050427
BLUE STAR POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2691169

SOMASHEKAR 
RAMAKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6877 RC402 U40107KA2009PTC050427
BLUE STAR POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3423875 ANUJA MUNIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6878 RC402 U40107KA2009PTC051233
KINGBULL ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2754369

BASAVA RAJU AJJANAHALLI 
PUTTAMARULAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6879 RC402 U40107KA2009PTC051233
KINGBULL ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2756731

YOGISHWARAPPA 
CHANDLAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6880 RC402 U40107KA2010PLC053709 GDR RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED Strike Off 1915822 DHANANJAYA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6881 RC402 U40107KA2010PLC053709 GDR RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED Strike Off 3195587 HARIPRASADREDDY AMBUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6882 RC402 U40107KA2010PLC053709 GDR RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED Strike Off 652902 MANIVANNAN MAHIBALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6883 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC052177
RENEWLAR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2778415 PRABHAKAR MADHIRAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6884 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC052177
RENEWLAR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2797552 GURU PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6885 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC052177
RENEWLAR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2833753 GYANPRAKASH GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6886 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC052270
SWAYAM KRUSHI CLEANENERGY 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1910958 VEERENDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6887 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC052270
SWAYAM KRUSHI CLEANENERGY 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2327297 MURALI MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6888 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC052603
BHARGAVI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2819276

VARA PRASAD 
CHALAMALASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6889 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC052603
BHARGAVI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2843033 SUNEETHA CHALAMALASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6890 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC052675
J ACHUTHANANDA POWER 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2930244 ACHUTHANANDA JAVARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6891 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC052675
J ACHUTHANANDA POWER 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2933724

BHARATHI MEGALAPURA 
CHIKKANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6892 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC053262
AMRUTA DIESEL SALES& SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2992600 MAITREYI RAVICHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6893 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC053262
AMRUTA DIESEL SALES& SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2992613 RAVICHANDRAN RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6894 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC053384
FUTURE INDIA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2996409 HODHARALI RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6895 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC053384
FUTURE INDIA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2996527

CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLY 
NAGARAJASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6896 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC053384
FUTURE INDIA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3009431 SHIVAKUMAR MALAGAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6897 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC053839
SWARNASREE ENERGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2925424 RUKMABAI SREENATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6898 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC053839
SWARNASREE ENERGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 929345

MADANAYAKANAHALLI 
SREENATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 255



6899 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC053945
SRI VANAM INTEGRATED INFRA 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2090754 AMBARISH MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6900 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC053945
SRI VANAM INTEGRATED INFRA 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5103815 NAVEEN KUMAR DEVASANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6901 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054004
ADELPHI POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2070006 NAGAPPA HUNSIKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6902 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054004
ADELPHI POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2079859 BHARATH ARIHOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6903 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054004
ADELPHI POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3056345 SAMSON JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6904 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054004
ADELPHI POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3061129 BALEJA VARADARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6905 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054162
SNEHAS SOLAR ENERGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2831694 NARAYANA SWAMY POLARAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6906 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054162
SNEHAS SOLAR ENERGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2831696 PADMAJA POLARAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6907 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054415
VAISHNAVI SOURA VIDYUTH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2433656 SATYANARAYANA MANAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6908 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054415
VAISHNAVI SOURA VIDYUTH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 955611 NARENDRA CHITTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6909 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054420
REI ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 362763

RAMASWAMY 
SUNDARAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6910 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054420
REI ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 922892 NEELA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6911 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054487
GLOBAL PVQ SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5136230 IRUTHAYADAS ARULANADAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6912 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054487
GLOBAL PVQ SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5175092 HANNES BEHACKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6913 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054833
GREENOLITE POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 516622 MYNENI SANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6914 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC054833
GREENOLITE POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 908975 VENKATASIVA RAMAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6915 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055301
SOUTHERN ENAGRO POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2536316 TARIQ PATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6916 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055301
SOUTHERN ENAGRO POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2568529 ASIFIQBAL DANWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6917 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055301
SOUTHERN ENAGRO POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3106603 IRFANKHAN JAHAGIRDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6918 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055301
SOUTHERN ENAGRO POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3107010 JAVEED KALKERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6919 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055351
EVERGREEN POWER PROJECTS & 
VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 516622 MYNENI SANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6920 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055351
EVERGREEN POWER PROJECTS & 
VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 908975 VENKATASIVA RAMAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6921 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055914
AZ GREEN ENERGY PARKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3258795

MOHMAD ASHFAQ ADBUL AZIZ 
NAWAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6922 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055914
AZ GREEN ENERGY PARKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3265000 AZHAR NAWAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6923 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055914
AZ GREEN ENERGY PARKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3268728

MOHAMED ASLAM ABDUL AZIZ 
NAWAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6924 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055990

HELIOS SURYA 
SHAKTICORPORATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2795603 MUKHI PRAFULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6925 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055990

HELIOS SURYA 
SHAKTICORPORATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3081788

RUDRARADHYA 
HARISHARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6926 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055990

HELIOS SURYA 
SHAKTICORPORATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3258418

SURESH CHINNAPPA 
DANDAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6927 RC402 U40107KA2010PTC055990

HELIOS SURYA 
SHAKTICORPORATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3287987 LOKESHKUMAR RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6928 RC402 U40107KA2011PTC057022
KARTHIKA HYDRO PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1990994 SIDDAVATAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6929 RC402 U40107KA2011PTC057022
KARTHIKA HYDRO PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2382355 PERAM SHANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6930 RC402 U40107KA2011PTC057022
KARTHIKA HYDRO PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3267617 SIDDAVATAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6931 RC402 U40107KA2011PTC058574
RS BIOGREEN ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3041677 RAJENDER SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6932 RC402 U40107KA2011PTC058574
RS BIOGREEN ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3504922 PRABHADEVI LAKSHANSINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6933 RC402 U40107KA2011PTC061544
ADISHAKTHI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3643495 NAGESH KRISHNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6934 RC402 U40107KA2011PTC061544
ADISHAKTHI POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3643501 SRIDHAR KRISHNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6935 RC402 U40107KA2012PTC063758
I-VOLTAGE POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3542218 SHANTHAKUMAR NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6936 RC402 U40107KA2012PTC063758
I-VOLTAGE POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5205861 NISHA YOGEESHWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6937 RC402 U40107KA2012PTC063758
I-VOLTAGE POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5205891 SHYLAJA CHOWDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6938 RC402 U40107KA2012PTC065121
SRI INDRANI SOLAR POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3619665 SHAM SUNDER PRABHAKKR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6939 RC402 U40107KA2012PTC065121
SRI INDRANI SOLAR POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5305439 PAILLA VIJAY KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6940 RC402 U40107KA2012PTC065611
HARSHITHA ENERGY (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5343294 SAROJA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6941 RC402 U40107KA2012PTC065611
HARSHITHA ENERGY (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5348187 VINAYAKA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6942 RC402 U40107KA2012PTC065654
GREEN COAL BIO POWER 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5205861 NISHA YOGEESHWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6943 RC402 U40107KA2012PTC065654
GREEN COAL BIO POWER 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5311820

SHEELA PATTIKONDA 
VISHNUKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6944 RC402 U40108KA2002PTC030659 SHIBANI POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1781381 AKOTIGAL KURIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6945 RC402 U40108KA2002PTC030659 SHIBANI POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1814209 RANI KURIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6946 RC402 U40108KA2006PTC038169
YOGA NARASIMMA MINES AND 
MINERALSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1618033 SAGIRAJU SULOCHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6947 RC402 U40108KA2006PTC038169
YOGA NARASIMMA MINES AND 
MINERALSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2966525

CHENGAMARAJU RAMASWAMY 
RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6948 RC402 U40108KA2007PTC042321
EPURON RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2585314 MARC LOHOFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6949 RC402 U40108KA2007PTC042321
EPURON RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 797950 PRAKASH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6950 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC045713
ACACIA ENERGY VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1959637 SAGIRAJU BHOJA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6951 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC045713
ACACIA ENERGY VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2019078 SANJAY RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6952 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC046146
SAI AKSHA POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1242916 VARANASI NEENA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6953 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC046146
SAI AKSHA POWER PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1243223 PANJAM SUNDEEP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6954 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC046787
J H P WIND POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1975568 RAJASHEKHAR BANAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6955 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC046787
J H P WIND POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2247150 CHELLAPPA VELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6956 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC047529
ESHAN POWER CONSERVATORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2273098 SUDARSHAN GABRIEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6957 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC047529
ESHAN POWER CONSERVATORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2273107 HARNAHALLI SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6958 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC047529
ESHAN POWER CONSERVATORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2273118 NANJUNDA CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6959 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC047588
SWAYAMBU POWER SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1407467

SUBRAHMANYAM RAJU 
NADIMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6960 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC047588
SWAYAMBU POWER SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1805672 SRINIVAS NADIMPALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6961 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC047588
SWAYAMBU POWER SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3402832 THIRUPATHI CHALLA BALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6962 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC047699 VENIKA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2896129 KIRAN ERAMREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6963 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC047699 VENIKA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3470968 SRIDEVI RONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6964 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC048071
ANTASTOYA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2343977 SUNDARAM NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6965 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC048071
ANTASTOYA POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2363285 ARUMUGAM BHAGYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6966 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC048101
SUN ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 793674 KANTHARAJA MADALAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6967 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC048101
SUN ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 831015 SHIVA KEMPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6968 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC048736
AASTA INFRAENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2457504 GIRISH VASUDEV RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6969 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC048736
AASTA INFRAENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2460154 SURENDRA KUMAR KADAKOLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6970 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC048736
AASTA INFRAENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2462704 LAXMI RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6971 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC048736
AASTA INFRAENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3061935 KANDAKATH GEMSHIDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6972 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC048736
AASTA INFRAENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3063460 AHAMMED SHABEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6973 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC053691
INDOCEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1957632 SATHYA SAINATH PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6974 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC053691
INDOCEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2499062 HARIPRAKASH BELLIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6975 RC402 U40108KA2008PTC053691
INDOCEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2516347 SIMON THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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6976 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC048882

SRI KANTHESHA 
POWERGENERATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2455313 HALAMMA HOSANEMATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6977 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC048882

SRI KANTHESHA 
POWERGENERATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2485887 NAGARAJA HOSANEMATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6978 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC048896
SUCHI GREEN POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2498089

CHINTALAPALLI SHYAM MOHAN 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6979 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC048896
SUCHI GREEN POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2513549

SOMAREDDY MALLIKARJUNA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6980 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC048951 DUTT POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1770247 DATTATRAYA BHANDAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6981 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC048951 DUTT POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2012814 SURESH KHANOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6982 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC048951 DUTT POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2081733 RAMANATHSA KABADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
6983 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC048951 DUTT POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2119054 TEJASHVINI BHANDAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6984 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049023
RAIN ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633289

DASARAIAHGARI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6985 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049023
RAIN ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633344

DASARAIAHGARI 
JAGADEESWARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6986 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049023
RAIN ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1655122

DASARAYYAGARI 
RAGHUNADHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6987 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049030
AQUA GREEN ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1633289

DASARAIAHGARI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6988 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049030
AQUA GREEN ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1633344

DASARAIAHGARI 
JAGADEESWARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6989 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049439 ECO-SAVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2551207 VINOD KONGATTIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6990 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049439 ECO-SAVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2557444 SURESH INAMDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6991 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049439 ECO-SAVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2570115 ADARSH VANSAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6992 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049731
JAMBHUNATH ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2414354 MUDDAVANAVARA HARANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6993 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049731
JAMBHUNATH ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2414372 MUDDAVANAVARA LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6994 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049731
JAMBHUNATH ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2414385 MUDDAVANAVARA NIRMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6995 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049731
JAMBHUNATH ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2414394 MUDDAVANAVARA PUSHPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6996 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC049731
JAMBHUNATH ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2439464 SHREENATH JAMBUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6997 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC050480
J J POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1922039 JALAJA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6998 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC050480
J J POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 375264

JAGADISH CHANDRA PRAKASH 
GALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

6999 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC050995
VIJAYANAGAR ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1721685 SOMASEKHAR KOVVUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7000 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC050995
VIJAYANAGAR ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1741252 CHANDRASHEKHAR KOVVUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7001 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC051081
SRI LAXMINARASIMHA INFRA 
ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2462704 LAXMI RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7002 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC051081
SRI LAXMINARASIMHA INFRA 
ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2788953 RANGAIAH NANDINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7003 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC051558
VISVIVA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2798446 SIDDHARTHA SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7004 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC051558
VISVIVA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2798466 SRIKAR REDDY MADADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7005 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC051849
OZOORG RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2745660 SATHYA SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7006 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC051849
OZOORG RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2812677

VEERABHADRAPPA 
HOLEBASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7007 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC051855
ASTM STEELS & POWERPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1657860 SUMEER AZAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7008 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC051855
ASTM STEELS & POWERPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2202091 AMEER AZAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7009 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC051855
ASTM STEELS & POWERPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2202116 TANVEER AZAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7010 RC402 U40108KA2009PTC051855
ASTM STEELS & POWERPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2231044 MUSAVEER AZAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7011 RC402 U40108KA2010PLC053774 TIMLAPURA POWERGEN LIMITED Strike Off 1647234 NAGARAJ KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7012 RC402 U40108KA2010PLC053774 TIMLAPURA POWERGEN LIMITED Strike Off 1647369 NANDINI KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7013 RC402 U40108KA2010PLC053774 TIMLAPURA POWERGEN LIMITED Strike Off 1647480 PADMINI KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7014 RC402 U40108KA2010PLC053774 TIMLAPURA POWERGEN LIMITED Strike Off 2535011 VENKAPPA NAGA KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7015 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC052665
VENNAR ENERGY INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2692132 VADLAMUDI BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7016 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC052665
VENNAR ENERGY INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2973241

LAXIMINARAYANA 
ENAKULAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7017 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC052702 AMPERE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2946991 PRINCE GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7018 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC052702 AMPERE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2947964 ULLAS CHANDRASEKHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7019 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC052929
SUMANTH POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2769762 USHARANI MARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7020 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC052929
SUMANTH POWER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2791966 SIVA JYOTHI MARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7021 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC053515
YIELDOPIA ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 181640 RAMA IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7022 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC053515
YIELDOPIA ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2281900

ANITHA KARTIK 
CHANDRASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7023 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC053515
YIELDOPIA ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6507065

SHIVARAJU MANAGAL 
CHANNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7024 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC053515
YIELDOPIA ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7274792 NITHIN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7025 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC054720
RINI GREEN POWER ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3123922

RAJANI KANNANTHODI 
RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7026 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC054720
RINI GREEN POWER ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3123947

BHASKAR NALLIKUNDH 
VELAYUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7027 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC055920
ENOLAR PHOTOVOLTAICS AND 
RENEWABLESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2816867

UMADEVI 
THIRUNAVVUKKARASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7028 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC055920
ENOLAR PHOTOVOLTAICS AND 
RENEWABLESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3294836 PONNAPALLI RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7029 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC056000
VMS ENERGY & PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3265264 TABASUM ARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7030 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC056000
VMS ENERGY & PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3265294 SHAHEEN TAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7031 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC056320
OPTIMUS ENERGY SOLARTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3198257 CHETAN RAVNIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7032 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC056320
OPTIMUS ENERGY SOLARTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3269749 VINEET DHARMADHIKARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7033 RC402 U40108KA2010PTC056320
OPTIMUS ENERGY SOLARTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3273482 NAVEEN RAVANIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7034 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC056574
RAKSHAK POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2954615

KRISHNAMACHARI 
DHANANJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7035 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC056574
RAKSHAK POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2954669 ANURADHA PADIYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7036 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC056574
RAKSHAK POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3162478 MAHADEV CHICKANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7037 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC056663 QBERRA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3212976
GANESH KUMAR 
BUDIDAGADDAPALLI MIDIGESI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7038 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC056663 QBERRA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3315527 UDAY KUMAR MIDIGESI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7039 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC056664
BALAJI RENEWABLE ENERGIES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6558518 PUNITH RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7040 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC056664
BALAJI RENEWABLE ENERGIES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6806394 VINOD NEERAJAKSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7041 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC056837
RISING SUN HYDRO PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2382355 PERAM SHANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7042 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC056837
RISING SUN HYDRO PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3267617 SIDDAVATAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7043 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC059136
S S M SOLAR SHAKTI PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3513340 ANIL KUMAR GONEHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7044 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC059136
S S M SOLAR SHAKTI PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3527632 MARUTHI PRASAD PEETLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7045 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC059136
S S M SOLAR SHAKTI PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3527664 JAYARAM VORSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7046 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC059136
S S M SOLAR SHAKTI PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3530162 LATHASHREE VADDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7047 RC402 U40108KA2011PTC059136
S S M SOLAR SHAKTI PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3584489 LAVANYA PEETLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7048 RC402 U40108KA2012PTC061998 SJ ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5152585 JAYACHANDRA HUNDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7049 RC402 U40108KA2012PTC061998 SJ ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5152588 SAVITHA HUNDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7050 RC402 U40108KA2012PTC062793
AESP GREEN ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1099753 SANJAY GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7051 RC402 U40108KA2012PTC062793
AESP GREEN ENERGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3122342 PRAVEEN BABU SARAPURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7052 RC402 U40108KA2012PTC065503
AMURA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5331567 CYRIL MATHIAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7053 RC402 U40108KA2012PTC065503
AMURA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5331583

DOMINIC PHILIP NERI 
FENANDOE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7054 RC402 U40109KA2008PTC044870
KAKKOOR ELECTRICAL COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1808940 KAKKUR BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7055 RC402 U40109KA2008PTC044870
KAKKOOR ELECTRICAL COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1952405 SANDHYA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7056 RC402 U40109KA2008PTC045159 RGI BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1866132 RAMESH KANNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7057 RC402 U40109KA2008PTC045159 RGI BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1866163
GOPALAIAH 
THOPPAGANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7058 RC402 U40109KA2008PTC045159 RGI BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1937388 RAMESH TRILOK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7059 RC402 U40109KA2008PTC045159 RGI BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2017801
SUMARANI 
NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7060 RC402 U40109KA2008PTC046921

NOVA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
(UNIVERSAL)SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 1913206 NANDKISHORE MALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7061 RC402 U40109KA2008PTC046921

NOVA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
(UNIVERSAL)SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 5221570 VENUGOPAL RANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7062 RC402 U40109KA2008PTC046921

NOVA RENEWABLE ENERGY 
(UNIVERSAL)SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 5221579 ASHOK THIPPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7063 RC402 U40109KA2009PLC051662
CLEAN ENERGY AND WATER 
TECHNOLOGIESLIMITED Strike Off 2793773 GAJENDRAN GANDAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7064 RC402 U40109KA2009PLC051662
CLEAN ENERGY AND WATER 
TECHNOLOGIESLIMITED Strike Off 2793810 RAVINDRAN KANAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7065 RC402 U40109KA2009PLC051662
CLEAN ENERGY AND WATER 
TECHNOLOGIESLIMITED Strike Off 2821290 KANAGARAJ POLIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7066 RC402 U40109KA2009PTC050997
MILLENIUM SYNERGY (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1661430 MAKAM SATHEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7067 RC402 U40109KA2009PTC050997
MILLENIUM SYNERGY (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1661449 NAMA MRUDULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7068 RC402 U40109KA2010PTC055852
PRIYA ENERGY PROJECT 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3201218 SUBRAMANYA SANAGARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7069 RC402 U40109KA2010PTC055852
PRIYA ENERGY PROJECT 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3232754 KRISHNA BUDIGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7070 RC402 U40109KA2010PTC056321
AGRAGAMI BHARATIYA POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1248172 JOSEPH SANTOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7071 RC402 U40109KA2010PTC056321
AGRAGAMI BHARATIYA POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3262672 ASHOK RAUT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7072 RC402 U40109KA2010PTC056321
AGRAGAMI BHARATIYA POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3340168

PRATIVADIBHAYANKARAM 
SRIVATHSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7073 RC402 U40109KA2010PTC056321
AGRAGAMI BHARATIYA POWER 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 893758 NARASIMHA RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7074 RC402 U40109KA2011PTC056580
MAKIC POWER TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2827702 KRISHNAMURTHY GOPALRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7075 RC402 U40109KA2011PTC056580
MAKIC POWER TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3295648 SHARANABASAVANA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7076 RC402 U40109KA2012PTC064293 VIGNESH ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5256553 SANTHOSH DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7077 RC402 U40109KA2012PTC064293 VIGNESH ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5280986 CHIKMAGAUR KISHOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7078 RC402 U40200KA2007PTC043212
INCE INDIA AQUAFUELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 151466 UDAY PASRICHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7079 RC402 U40200KA2007PTC043212
INCE INDIA AQUAFUELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 502586 ATEEQ IBRAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7080 RC402 U40300KA2001PTC029886
DOWAC SYSTEMS AND PROJECTS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2827604 USHA SAKARIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7081 RC402 U40300KA2001PTC029886
DOWAC SYSTEMS AND PROJECTS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2883572 DINESH MISHRIMALSHAHJAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7082 RC402 U40300KA2010PTC052248
THREE WINGS WIND MILL ENERGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2886896 SAM MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7083 RC402 U40300KA2010PTC052248
THREE WINGS WIND MILL ENERGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2886932 SUNIL THANKAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7084 RC402 U40300KA2010PTC053561
PRASANNA ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3046068 SUBRAMANI YASHODA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7085 RC402 U40300KA2010PTC053561
PRASANNA ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3046073

PRASANNA KUMAR 
BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7086 RC402 U40300KA2010PTC054564
JAYAHO INFRAA POWERPROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2557872

VENKATA KRISHNA 
RUPANAGUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7087 RC402 U40300KA2010PTC054564
JAYAHO INFRAA POWERPROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2636649

CHILAMAKURI VEERA VENKATA 
SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7088 RC402 U40300KA2010PTC055017 RENERGIA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2105924 SHRINIDHI HARIBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7089 RC402 U40300KA2010PTC055017 RENERGIA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2984996 SHARATCHANDRA HARIBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7090 RC402 U40300KA2010PTC055384
SUNCYCLE POWER INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1848681 ANISH KUMAR SREEDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7091 RC402 U40300KA2010PTC055384
SUNCYCLE POWER INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2327393 JAN PAUL DOUMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7092 RC402 U40300KA2011PLC057642 ABS BIO GREEN POWERLIMITED Strike Off 2084105 BINU MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7093 RC402 U40300KA2011PLC057642 ABS BIO GREEN POWERLIMITED Strike Off 3208627 SURAJ DEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7094 RC402 U40300KA2011PLC057642 ABS BIO GREEN POWERLIMITED Strike Off 3361388 ANANDA SOMASEKHARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7095 RC402 U40300KA2011PTC057958
SMSK POWER & STEEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2702624 ZAHEED ABDUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7096 RC402 U40300KA2011PTC057958
SMSK POWER & STEEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2702632 MEERAN NAYEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7097 RC402 U40300KA2011PTC059987
ANUPAMA HYDEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2000320 MOHAN KUMAR KADAMBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7098 RC402 U40300KA2011PTC059987
ANUPAMA HYDEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3035512 TATA THIMMARAJASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7099 RC402 U40300KA2011PTC059987
ANUPAMA HYDEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3556489 SHUBHA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7100 RC402 U40300KA2011PTC059987
ANUPAMA HYDEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3575810 GOPINATH VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7101 RC402 U40300KA2011PTC060468
I 3 RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2073035 KADUR SREEDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7102 RC402 U40300KA2011PTC060468
I 3 RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6576822 RAVI NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7103 RC402 U40300KA2011PTC061901
WINSOL PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3256436 NAREDLA RAMAKANTH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7104 RC402 U40300KA2011PTC061901
WINSOL PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5143400 MARAMREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7105 RC402 U40300KA2012PTC062028
174 PW RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1622148 VASUDEVAN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7106 RC402 U40300KA2012PTC062028
174 PW RENEWABLE ENERGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 652902 MANIVANNAN MAHIBALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7107 RC402 U40300KA2012PTC062667
RAIN FOREST ENERGY SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5191368 GOPAL VASANTHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7108 RC402 U40300KA2012PTC062667
RAIN FOREST ENERGY SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5191483 GNANAMURTHY REKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7109 RC402 U40300KA2012PTC063346
SRI GURURAGHAVENDRAWIND 
ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2827758

CHIKKALINGAIAH 
SHIVALINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7110 RC402 U40300KA2012PTC063346
SRI GURURAGHAVENDRAWIND 
ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5234358 PRAVEENKUMAR MUDABEDRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7111 RC402 U40300KA2012PTC065601
SRI LAXMI NARASIMHAGREEN 
ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5355217 HEERAPRASAD NELLORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7112 RC402 U40300KA2012PTC065601
SRI LAXMI NARASIMHAGREEN 
ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5355224 RAJENDER NELLORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7113 RC402 U41000KA2007PLC041487
MYSORE CARBON DIOXIDE (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 1824034 JERRY MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7114 RC402 U41000KA2007PLC041487
MYSORE CARBON DIOXIDE (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 1824036 MELVIN JOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7115 RC402 U41000KA2007PLC041487
MYSORE CARBON DIOXIDE (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 1824038 MATHEW NARALAKATTU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7116 RC402 U41000KA2008PTC046697
S & S WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2185536 MYSORE MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7117 RC402 U41000KA2008PTC046697
S & S WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2185666 USHA SATHISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7118 RC402 U41000KA2008PTC046697
S & S WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2185973 SATHISH SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7119 RC402 U41000KA2008PTC046697
S & S WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2204405 PADMAPRIYA SIDDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7120 RC402 U41000KA2008PTC046697
S & S WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2204437 SIDDARIJU SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7121 RC402 U41000KA2008PTC046697
S & S WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2215889 KAVITHA HALAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7122 RC402 U41000KA2009PTC048950
AQUACLEAR TECHNOLOGIES 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1788147

SHASHI KISHAN TAKUMALLA 
VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7123 RC402 U41000KA2009PTC048950
AQUACLEAR TECHNOLOGIES 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2495842 KUPPURAJ MOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7124 RC402 U41000KA2009PTC050321
GAGAN CHUKKI ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1782209 GIRISH RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7125 RC402 U41000KA2009PTC050321
GAGAN CHUKKI ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 519964 MAHESH BHATKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7126 RC402 U41000KA2009PTC050396
HARKO TECHNO SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2703563 HARIDAS NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7127 RC402 U41000KA2009PTC050396
HARKO TECHNO SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2703606 HARISH SOWKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7128 RC402 U41000KA2010PTC054531
KLARES ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3120637 NABEESAB PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7129 RC402 U41000KA2010PTC054531
KLARES ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3137209 ANBAREEN OBIED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7130 RC402 U41000KA2010PTC054747 IGH RAIN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3087530 HARSHA SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7131 RC402 U41000KA2010PTC054747 IGH RAIN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3087553 VETTIKUNNEL SUNIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7132 RC402 U41000KA2010PTC055049
STERILE WATER (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2424091 VIJAY KUMAR NAGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7133 RC402 U41000KA2010PTC055049
STERILE WATER (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3562143 ANITHA GUDIMILLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7134 RC402 U41000KA2010PTC055161
AQUA ELITE RO SYSTEMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3147266 ANITHA GOVIND RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7135 RC402 U41000KA2010PTC055161
AQUA ELITE RO SYSTEMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3147311 GOVINDARAJU SONNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7136 RC402 U41000KA2011PTC056943
AQUA OXY-H RO SYSTEMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3300470 SOMASHEKARAPPA RAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7137 RC402 U41000KA2011PTC056943
AQUA OXY-H RO SYSTEMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3300486 LAKSHMANA NANJUNDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7138 RC402 U41000KA2011PTC056943
AQUA OXY-H RO SYSTEMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3300492 KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7139 RC402 U41000KA2011PTC059419

UNITED STARS 
ENVIROTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3174585 BASKARAN GOVINDASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7140 RC402 U41000KA2011PTC059419

UNITED STARS 
ENVIROTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3174611 ARUL MOZHI BASKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7141 RC402 U41000KA2012PTC062332
H.L.SOFT WATER WORLD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5144737 HALGANAHALLY HARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7142 RC402 U41000KA2012PTC062332
H.L.SOFT WATER WORLD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5144750 MANJULA HARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7143 RC402 U41000KA2012PTC062947
A-ONE KPURE DROPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5204604 SARANAPPA SANGAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7144 RC402 U41000KA2012PTC062947
A-ONE KPURE DROPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5204625 SANGAMESH LATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7145 RC402 U41000KA2012PTC064125
ION GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5242294 SREEDHAR KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7146 RC402 U41000KA2012PTC064125
ION GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5242330 HAREESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7147 RC402 U41000KA2012PTC065561
SAI PRISM WATER TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5213605 PITCHAIAH BALAMURUGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7148 RC402 U41000KA2012PTC065561
SAI PRISM WATER TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5213650 SANKARAN MAHESHWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7149 RC402 U45102KA2006PTC039511
SSV CONSTRUCTIONS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2012305 BHAVANI DASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7150 RC402 U45200KA1999PTC025969
HEMASHRUNGA PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 235330

RAMAKRISHNA 
CHIKKACHANIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7151 RC402 U45200KA1999PTC025969
HEMASHRUNGA PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2611887 THERENENAHALLY BHAGYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7152 RC402 U45200KA2005PTC062549
MALIND PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1992179 MURUGAYAH KANAPATY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7153 RC402 U45200KA2005PTC062549
MALIND PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2689814 DINANAND ADAPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7154 RC402 U45200KA2005PTC062549
MALIND PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3175306 JAYA ADAPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7155 RC402 U45200KA2005PTC062549
MALIND PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 710658 NUKALA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7156 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC039939
GOLDEN LINKAGE PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1918499 SUDHIR SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7157 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC040245
SAI PRIYAA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3298417 SATHYAVELU KADARAVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7158 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC040245
SAI PRIYAA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3306144 KAVASHERI SARASWATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7159 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC040358
RAJATHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2134404 KAPARTHY SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7160 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC040358
RAJATHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2134463 SHREYAS SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7161 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC040597
SREE UMASHANKAR ELECTRICAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1097111 SREEKANTA BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7162 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC040597
SREE UMASHANKAR ELECTRICAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1097158 MAHADEVI SREEKANTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7163 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC040709 SHIVIRI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 396811 KOGANTI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7164 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC040709 SHIVIRI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 818124 KESHAVA RAJARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7165 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC040821
EQUASTONE PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5102218 RAMESH SURYAKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7166 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC040864
SRISAIRAM CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1942611 MANJUNATHA SOMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7167 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC041183
UNITECH FICON SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3500927 DAVID JOCOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7168 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC041183
UNITECH FICON SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 792462 VAIMEL PAUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7169 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC041317 CVK INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 946671 CHILUKA VIJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7170 RC402 U45200KA2006PTC041317 CVK INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 946705 CHILUKA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7171 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC041343
ARGIL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1082270 PRADEEP LALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7172 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC041343
ARGIL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1082375 SUSHANTA KUMAR SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7173 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC041655 PVR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1421445 PAGADALA VINUTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7174 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC041655 PVR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1421510 LAKSHMIDEVI PAGADALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7175 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC041655 PVR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3142431 KRISHNA PAGADALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7176 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC041655 PVR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 871224 VENKATA RAMANA PAGADALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7177 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC041862
ECOSYS BUILDING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1193104 JOACHIM ALOYSIUS PINTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7178 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC041862
ECOSYS BUILDING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1249134 HASTIMAL PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7179 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC042076 YASH MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1225357 VINOD RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7180 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC042076 YASH MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1239729 BASVARAJ KAKKALMELI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7181 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC042223
ATHENS LEISURE RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1682407

KENCHANUR PRASANNAKUMAR 
SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7182 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC042223
ATHENS LEISURE RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1810897 ADITYA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7183 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC042223
ATHENS LEISURE RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1810904 ANITHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7184 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC042223
ATHENS LEISURE RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1810913 ABISHEK SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7185 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC043937
ENRICH CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1728583 PRASANNA KHANDRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7186 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC043937
ENRICH CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1763192 MAHESH BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7187 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC043937
ENRICH CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1763207 KARTHIK MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7188 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC043998
ALMOND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 223018 D C NAGABHUSHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7189 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC043998
ALMOND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 223041 D N PRIYADARSHINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7190 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC043999
METROCORP IT SEZ (COIMBATORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1151247 DEEPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7191 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC043999
METROCORP IT SEZ (COIMBATORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 167524 SUSHMA ANANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7192 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC044067
SAMRUDDHI SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1801967

TARIDALU ADIMURTHAIAH 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7193 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC044067
SAMRUDDHI SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1801990

VENKATAIAH 
PRASANNAKUMAR SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7194 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC044067
SAMRUDDHI SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2330637 NAMA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7195 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC044157
MATHRUSHREE PROMOTERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 212314 KODIGANTI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7196 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC044157
MATHRUSHREE PROMOTERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 212359 BASAVESH PRABHUDEV V PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7197 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC044157
MATHRUSHREE PROMOTERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 630540 BHAWERLAL KHIVESRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7198 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC044429
D.I. ARCHITECTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2052857 DAVID MARSHALL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7199 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC044429
D.I. ARCHITECTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2052939 MARK MARSHALL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7200 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC044696
SHRAMA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1686259 VENKATESH THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7201 RC402 U45200KA2007PTC044696
SHRAMA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3494421 UDAY RAVI DODDARANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7202 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC044993
MITHUNA DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1927635 DIBBUR VENKATAPPA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7203 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC044993
MITHUNA DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1927637

NARASINGARAO 
NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7204 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC044993
MITHUNA DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1927639

TUMKUR VENKATESH 
SREENIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7205 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC044993
MITHUNA DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2004772

SURYANARAYANA 
LAKSHMINARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7206 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045026
SPECTRUM I PROPERTIES 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1988415 SYED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7207 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045026
SPECTRUM I PROPERTIES 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1988434 YUNIS KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7208 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045033

LANDO INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1904292 SARAVANAN PONNUSAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7209 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045033

LANDO INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2229489 DHANASEKARAN PONNUSAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7210 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045074
GREEN EARTH REALTIES AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1827290 SUNIL OLLARIL GOPINATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7211 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045074
GREEN EARTH REALTIES AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1868851 ASHA SUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7212 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045321
WARSI DEVELOPERS AND 
PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2032847 ISMAIL SHARIEFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7213 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045321
WARSI DEVELOPERS AND 
PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2032932 SYED SUHAEB AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7214 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045327

VINJA CONSTRUCTION RESEARCH 
&DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMTEDLIMTED Strike Off 1780559 NAGESH PAILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7215 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045327

VINJA CONSTRUCTION RESEARCH 
&DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMTEDLIMTED Strike Off 2017686 PETER HOGENBIRK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7216 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045399
KINGS BRIGADE RESIDENCY INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1858271 KRISHNAPPA CHOODAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7217 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045399
KINGS BRIGADE RESIDENCY INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1954893

VENKATESHA 
VENKATARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7218 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045408
B R R DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1135687

BRAHMANANDA REDDY 
DONGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7219 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045408
B R R DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1859601 DONGALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7220 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045420 ROCHI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1174703 THORTHI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7221 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045420 ROCHI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1174759 SHASHIDHAR CHARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7222 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045420 ROCHI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1535148
BOORLAGADDA NAGA 
VENKATA SUDHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7223 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045420 ROCHI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2048442 MANJUNATH RATHNAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7224 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045422
CONNECT INFRASTRUCTURE & 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1900995

UMAKANTH CHANDRAHAS 
ALVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7225 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045422
CONNECT INFRASTRUCTURE & 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1951278 KAVOOR ALVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7226 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045422
CONNECT INFRASTRUCTURE & 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 6734701 NEETA ALVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7227 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045468
DHATU INFRA AND ASSETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1770247 DATTATRAYA BHANDAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7228 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045468
DHATU INFRA AND ASSETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1770311 GURUNATH SASVIHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7229 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045468
DHATU INFRA AND ASSETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2012787 SESHADRI SREENIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7230 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045468
DHATU INFRA AND ASSETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2012829 MADHUSUDAN SAWANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7231 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045495
VISAG BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1993022 SAGEER NOORULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7232 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045495
VISAG BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2009327 VIKAS SUHALKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7233 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045675
NEW BRIDGE PROJECTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1934055 SAGIRAJU ARUN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7234 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045675
NEW BRIDGE PROJECTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2019078 SANJAY RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7235 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045754
PARAS STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1555309 RAVINDER REDDY ARRABOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7236 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045754
PARAS STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2010752

MADAN MOHAN REDDY 
GANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7237 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045794
SUNNAH BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1766237 ABDUL BARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7238 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045794
SUNNAH BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1766314 AMJAD PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7239 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045794
SUNNAH BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1766367

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
BARMAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7240 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045794
SUNNAH BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1766445 JAVEED PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7241 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045794
SUNNAH BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1766544 AYMAN HASSAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7242 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045794
SUNNAH BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1766644 MOHAMMED BARMAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7243 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045804
ENCLAVES INFRASTRUCTURE 
(MYSORE) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1674678 KRISHNAMURTHY SRIRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7244 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045804
ENCLAVES INFRASTRUCTURE 
(MYSORE) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2017198 AJIT KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7245 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045935
ASPEN CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2057584 RAMESH REDDY ERAGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7246 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045935
ASPEN CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 320905

PRASADA REDDY 
HANUMANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7247 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045935
ASPEN CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 320921

BHASKAR REDDY 
HANUMANTHA REDDYGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7248 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045935
ASPEN CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 745875

HANUMANTHA SHARABA 
NANDYALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7249 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045958
NANDITA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2070006 NAGAPPA HUNSIKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7250 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC045958
NANDITA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2526127 JIGENHALLI GOUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7251 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046070
SWAIN DEVELOPERS AND TRADERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1313445 QUADARI SHAHEDUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7252 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046070
SWAIN DEVELOPERS AND TRADERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7381287 KAARUGULLA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7253 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046088
MITRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 130058 SANJAY BANSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7254 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046088
MITRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 45782 ANURADHA BANSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7255 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046174
DA VINCI LUXURY CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 547853 ASHOK GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7256 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046174
DA VINCI LUXURY CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 591547 LAKHI GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7257 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046244
JNK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1879149 KAVITHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7258 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046244
JNK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1879185 NAREN SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7259 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046455
ORANGE GREEN STRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1952424

KATTHARIGUPPE MOHAN 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7260 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046455
ORANGE GREEN STRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1952555 DILEEP VOOTLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7261 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046455
ORANGE GREEN STRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1952581 MUNIYAPPA SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7262 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046455
ORANGE GREEN STRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1952606 RAMU GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7263 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046455
ORANGE GREEN STRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1952621 CHANDRAIAH MAHENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7264 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046455
ORANGE GREEN STRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1952630 VASIREDDY UDAYKIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7265 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046458
GRANITY PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2178055

ASHFAK PASHA 
KRISHNARAJAPURAM 
MOULANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7266 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046458
GRANITY PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2299827

KRISHNARAYAPURAM 
AAJAZAHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7267 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046468
BLUE VALLEY URBAN INFRATECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1446540 SRINIVAS CHALUVADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7268 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046468
BLUE VALLEY URBAN INFRATECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 341206 SURYA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7269 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046468
BLUE VALLEY URBAN INFRATECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 341275 BHARATHI RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7270 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046468
BLUE VALLEY URBAN INFRATECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 341366 SUBBALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7271 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046610
VAISHAKHA SHELTERS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2132138

KRISHNAMURTHY REDDY 
KUPPA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7272 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046610
VAISHAKHA SHELTERS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2133611

SREENIVASA REDDY 
VENKATAPPA PAPA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7273 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046628
EVERGREEN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2166369

KOTTAMANGALAM KULA 
SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7274 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046628
EVERGREEN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2172360 ROHINI BHASHYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7275 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046628
EVERGREEN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2560245 ARATI LAKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7276 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046628
EVERGREEN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2560250 HIMANSHURAI LAKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7277 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046630

ACCURATE INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSULTANCYENTERPRISES (INDIA) 
PRIVAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2155437 DARSHAN NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7278 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046630

ACCURATE INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSULTANCYENTERPRISES (INDIA) 
PRIVAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2155467 SHYLAJA NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7279 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046630

ACCURATE INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSULTANCYENTERPRISES (INDIA) 
PRIVAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2169115 JYOTI JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7280 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046630

ACCURATE INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSULTANCYENTERPRISES (INDIA) 
PRIVAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2173420 CHENNAIAH GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7281 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046630

ACCURATE INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSULTANCYENTERPRISES (INDIA) 
PRIVAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 495649 NANDAKUMAR HEGGANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7282 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046828
APNA SAPNA PROJECTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2006634 SUNIL BABERWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7283 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046828
APNA SAPNA PROJECTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2033919 BIHARILAL BABERWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7284 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046828
APNA SAPNA PROJECTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3422919 HEMALATHA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7285 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046893
DONG YANG HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2223343 HAK DONG CHUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7286 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046893
DONG YANG HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6416221 NEGU MADHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7287 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046968
GENBIOS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2014436

ANANTH KUMAR MYTHREYA 
RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7288 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046968
GENBIOS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2199487 SAVITHA GURJAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7289 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046978
ADITYA RAJ BUILDWELL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2064190 CHANNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7290 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046978
ADITYA RAJ BUILDWELL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2066156 RENU SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7291 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC046978
ADITYA RAJ BUILDWELL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2073892 VINOD SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7292 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047298
HOTHUR ESTATES AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 487131 MOHAMMED ASIF HOTHUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7293 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047298
HOTHUR ESTATES AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 487138 MOHAMMED TAUSIF HOTHUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7294 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047335
OREGON PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2266410 SUMAIYA MUSAVVIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7295 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047335
OREGON PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 724227 OSWALD DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7296 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047335
OREGON PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 724390 BEHANAN KURUDAMANNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7297 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047595
HMR SHIRADI DEVELOPERS & 
BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2195223 HENNUR RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7298 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047595
HMR SHIRADI DEVELOPERS & 
BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2195232 ANJAN RAMYA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7299 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047633 SSR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2239877 RAMALINGA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7300 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047633 SSR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2239878
CHINNARAJ REDDY 
CHAMUNDESWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7301 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047815
ROYALTY PROPERTIES AND 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2231921 HARISH ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7302 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047815
ROYALTY PROPERTIES AND 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2231974 ARATHI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7303 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047850
PRAYOJANN CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2306084 VENKATAPPA NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7304 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047850
PRAYOJANN CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6544224 MUNIGANGAPPA YASHODA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7305 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047897
AFNAN CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2310009 YOUSUFF SHARIEF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7306 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047897
AFNAN CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2310019 RUKSANA TAJ RAZAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7307 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047909
GRAVITY PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2937126 NAGAMANGALA SURYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7308 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC047909
GRAVITY PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6730448 SUSHEELAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7309 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048094
SVR AUTO TECH PARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2317480 MUNISHAMAPPA VEERESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7310 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048094
SVR AUTO TECH PARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2356206 SRINIVASAN SRIRANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7311 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048122
CONTECH DEVELOPERS & RMC 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1747304 PRAVEESH KUZHIPALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7312 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048122
CONTECH DEVELOPERS & RMC 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2602317 AMBICA PRAVEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7313 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048373
VARMA CREATIONS & BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1836775 LEKKALA SUJATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7314 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048373
VARMA CREATIONS & BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2018168 YOGESHWAR VARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7315 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048413
VISTA DWELLINGS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2275747 NAGARAJA SRINIVASA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7316 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048413
VISTA DWELLINGS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2359146 SEETHARAM PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7317 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048413
VISTA DWELLINGS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2429832 SRINIVAS RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7318 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048449
NORWAY PROPERTY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2379509 BELATHURU PADMASHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7319 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048449
NORWAY PROPERTY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2385127

NAGABHUSHANA 
RANGANATHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7320 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048531
QMEX CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2302349 MOHANDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7321 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048531
QMEX CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2302355 KRISHNADAS MATHOLIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7322 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048531
QMEX CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2302370 MALAVIKA MOHANDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7323 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048588
INDOHA ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 414011 VINOD SALADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7324 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048588
INDOHA ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 492709 BANAGERE SRIVATSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7325 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048696
RHOMBUS HOSPITALITYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1943611 SHRIVASTAVA AMITABH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7326 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048696
RHOMBUS HOSPITALITYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2059568 VAZANDAR VIDYADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7327 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048696
RHOMBUS HOSPITALITYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2283389 VAZANDAR SANJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7328 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048696
RHOMBUS HOSPITALITYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2453846 AMBAR MITRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7329 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048696
RHOMBUS HOSPITALITYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2481111 VISHWANATH KOLUR MATADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7330 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048696
RHOMBUS HOSPITALITYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3405287 VISHAL VAZANDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7331 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048696
RHOMBUS HOSPITALITYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3457564 MOHAN KADEMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7332 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048740
VASHUDHAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2455655 LAKSHMIKUMARI ERREPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7333 RC402 U45200KA2008PTC048740
VASHUDHAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2456536 PRANAI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7334 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC048814
GPNP INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2373913 KRISHNA GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7335 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC048814
GPNP INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2383502 YARAGAMBALLI PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7336 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC048814
GPNP INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2415110 KODIYALA NAGENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7337 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC048908
AKASHRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2349213

RAVINDRA UJJANI 
GUDDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7338 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC048908
AKASHRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2408401 RAVINDRARAJU RANGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7339 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC049004
GANGA CAUVERY BUILDERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2438575

ALOK KALENAHALLI 
SHASHIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7340 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC049004
GANGA CAUVERY BUILDERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2438610

SHASHIDHAR KALENAHALLI 
GUBBANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7341 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC049325 ASTRAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2509951 THEJAS KUPPANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7342 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC049325 ASTRAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2514679 KUPPANDA THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7343 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC049325 ASTRAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2537653 KUPPANDA THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7344 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC049430
ZION NEST DWELLING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1941237 VASANTHA SUBRAMANIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7345 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC049430
ZION NEST DWELLING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2308460 SUBRAMANIAN KANDASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7346 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC049430
ZION NEST DWELLING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2620387 VIDHYA SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7347 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC049430
ZION NEST DWELLING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2628721 AMRUTH PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7348 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC049430
ZION NEST DWELLING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3062081 SATHISH SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7349 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050095
TANYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2497093 GAVI REDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7350 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050095
TANYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2497097 GAVIREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7351 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050095
TANYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2585359 KOKONDA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7352 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050095
TANYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2669458 GAVIREDDY SUNDER REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7353 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050112
SRI VARAHAR CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1851337 RAJMOHAN ARUNAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7354 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050112
SRI VARAHAR CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2649699 ARUNAGIRI RAVICHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7355 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050112
SRI VARAHAR CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2698542 VAJRAVELU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7356 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050447
FIRST LIGHT INFRASTRUCTURE & 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1601845

NIROD KUMAR SINGH 
THOKCHOM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7357 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050447
FIRST LIGHT INFRASTRUCTURE & 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2289309 AJAY CHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7358 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050782
AJAY GHAR PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2658637

SKANDA KUMAR 
RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7359 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050782
AJAY GHAR PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2675049 AJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7360 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050935
BLISS HIGH RISE NIRMAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2741358 RAMESH PUTTALAKKAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7361 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC050935
BLISS HIGH RISE NIRMAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2741408 SULOCHANA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7362 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC051840
GREEN CITY HOMZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2859737 GURUDEV KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7363 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC051840
GREEN CITY HOMZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2859758

MARAGONDAHALLI NARAYANA 
SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7364 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC051840
GREEN CITY HOMZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2859936 KRISHNAN MANJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7365 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC051932
THIRD ELEMENT BUILDERS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2328054 AWANISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7366 RC402 U45200KA2009PTC051932
THIRD ELEMENT BUILDERS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2816064 DIPPANNITA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7367 RC402 U45200KA2010PTC052508
SAMRUDDHI VAASTHU INFRACON 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 513694 RAVINDRA MADHUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7368 RC402 U45200KA2010PTC052508
SAMRUDDHI VAASTHU INFRACON 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 513746 HEMANG RAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7369 RC402 U45200KA2010PTC052667
PRASHANTI VALLEY RESIDENTIAL 
RESORTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2917747 KRICHENA GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7370 RC402 U45200KA2010PTC052667
PRASHANTI VALLEY RESIDENTIAL 
RESORTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 547853 ASHOK GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7371 RC402 U45200KA2010PTC052994
VIRINCA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2770288 RAMESH GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7372 RC402 U45200KA2010PTC052994
VIRINCA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2988560 RAVI GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7373 RC402 U45200KA2010PTC055913
NIMISHADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1927186 SOMAIAH GANGADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7374 RC402 U45200KA2010PTC055913
NIMISHADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3303687 JAYARAMU DODDAKUNNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7375 RC402 U45200KA2011PLC057654
ENLITE INFRA FOUNDATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 2770545 RAJENDRAN SENTHILKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7376 RC402 U45200KA2011PLC057654
ENLITE INFRA FOUNDATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 2804850 RAMAN SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7377 RC402 U45200KA2011PLC057654
ENLITE INFRA FOUNDATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 3438989 MARIAPPAN HEMALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7378 RC402 U45200KA2011PLC058172
SWJ INFRA & PILING COMPANY 
LIMITED Active 3106175 FARHEEN SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7379 RC402 U45200KA2011PLC058172
SWJ INFRA & PILING COMPANY 
LIMITED Active 3107429 SYED FARAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7380 RC402 U45200KA2011PLC058172
SWJ INFRA & PILING COMPANY 
LIMITED Active 3141836 SYED SAHEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7381 RC402 U45200KA2011PLC058172
SWJ INFRA & PILING COMPANY 
LIMITED Active 3141845 ZAHARA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7382 RC402 U45200KA2011PLC061490
NISHITA'S ROYAL PROJECT INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 3609118 PIKKILI RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7383 RC402 U45200KA2011PLC061490
NISHITA'S ROYAL PROJECT INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 3609508 PIKKILI RAVINDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7384 RC402 U45200KA2011PLC061490
NISHITA'S ROYAL PROJECT INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 3609509

AMMANABROLU KRISHNA 
MOHAN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7385 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC056476
SRI SAI SAGAR INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3267615 SREEDHARA THOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7386 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC056476
SRI SAI SAGAR INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3270221 MEENA THOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7387 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057018
JAI GURUDEV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1776852 MANJU MUTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7388 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057018
JAI GURUDEV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2945113 SINDHU SRINIVASULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7389 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057069
DMR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3348582 MATAMA REDDY MAMATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7390 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057069
DMR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3348612 REDDY MATAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7391 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057114
STANFORD HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3405788 KAMMASANDRA MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7392 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057114
STANFORD HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5123251

KAMMASANDRA MUNIYAPPA 
CHETHAN BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7393 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057114
STANFORD HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5277224 MOHAMMED PYAREJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7394 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057161 SPS HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3404379 PRAVIN KUMAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7395 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057161 SPS HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3404393
RAMACHANDRA REDDY 
PAPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7396 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057290
NATHAR INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3391390 SHAKEEL PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7397 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057290
NATHAR INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3391419 FAZAL PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7398 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057873
CREDENT SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3366574 CHANDRA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7399 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC057873
CREDENT SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3366583 RAJ SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7400 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058030
SILVER OAK ENGINEERING AND 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1730052 MOHIUDDIN ANEES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7401 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058030
SILVER OAK ENGINEERING AND 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1730120 IMRAN AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7402 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058030
SILVER OAK ENGINEERING AND 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3449126 ISHTIAQ MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7403 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058116
FAIRFIELD PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3396034 ANITHA JAGADEESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7404 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058116
FAIRFIELD PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3470266

KRISHNAPPA JAGADEESH 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7405 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058269
SHREE PRASAD INFRABUILDS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3481293 RAJESHEKHAR HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7406 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058269
SHREE PRASAD INFRABUILDS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3481303 VIVEK HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7407 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058372 DAKSHIN SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2827604 USHA SAKARIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7408 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058372 DAKSHIN SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2883572 DINESH MISHRIMALSHAHJAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7409 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058372 DAKSHIN SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3189671 BHARATH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7410 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058443
SRISAI CITY INFRAPROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2584998 DEEPTHI VIJAYARAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7411 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058443
SRISAI CITY INFRAPROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2585030

LAKSHMI KUMANDUR 
RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7412 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058454
KCA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3280498 KRISHNAM RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7413 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058454
KCA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3458934 CHANDRAKALA KRISHNAMRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7414 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058502
CAYENNE DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1657893

DAYANANDA PREMACHANDRA 
SAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7415 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058502
CAYENNE DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1664014

DAYANANDA HEMACHANDRA 
SAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7416 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058530
SNEHA TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2775263 NAMAGUNDLU MUKUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7417 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058818
ANKANATHESWARA 
CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3473645

SHIVALINGAIAH 
PUTTALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7418 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058818
ANKANATHESWARA 
CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3473655 SHOBHA SHIVALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7419 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058917
M V SUBBAREDDY CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2016094

MEDARMETLA SHRAVANA 
GOWRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7420 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058917
M V SUBBAREDDY CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2791340

VIJAYBHASKAR MEDARAMETLA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7421 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058917
M V SUBBAREDDY CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3449803

SESHAMMA MEDARAMETLA 
VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7422 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC058917
M V SUBBAREDDY CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3449839

SUBBA REDDY MEDARAMETLA 
VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7423 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC059150
BASE BUILDTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1667915 GIRISH KUMAR ARORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7424 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC059150
BASE BUILDTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2172270 ADITYA ARORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7425 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC059150
BASE BUILDTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2172279 SHANTANU ARORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7426 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC059599
SHREE KRISHNA BUILDTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3564089 KRISHNAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7427 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC059599
SHREE KRISHNA BUILDTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3564119 PUSHPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7428 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC059599
SHREE KRISHNA BUILDTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3564158 LOKESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7429 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC059861
METLAM HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1151247 DEEPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7430 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC059861
METLAM HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1886201 DURGA NALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7431 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060026
VENKATA SAI STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2420088 SWATHI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7432 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060026
VENKATA SAI STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3550702 YOGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7433 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060026
VENKATA SAI STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6372330 RAGHU MAKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7434 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060026
VENKATA SAI STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6372337 SAMPATH SIDDULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7435 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060127
THEJUS INFRA CON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3588551 DILEEP HASSAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7436 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060127
THEJUS INFRA CON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3588806

SOMASHEKARA 
KRISHNEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7437 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060127
THEJUS INFRA CON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3588810 SHREEDHARA KOLLENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7438 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060165
SPARTAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1661454 RAKESH KHETAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7439 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060165
SPARTAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 257556 JAYESH NAGDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7440 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060237
PROTEA PROJECTS ANDINFRA 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3350049 AJITH ITTYERAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7441 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060237
PROTEA PROJECTS ANDINFRA 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3350096 JULIE ITTYERAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7442 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060322
ANNAKRIS INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3594956 VELIYATH JANARDHANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7443 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060322
ANNAKRIS INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3594978 VELIYATH NAYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7444 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060351
DHRUVIKA DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3566206 SIRISHA VANIPENTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7445 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060351
DHRUVIKA DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3566214 VANIPENTA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7446 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060557
GM REDDY BUILDERS 
&DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3616684

RAMA REDDY GURUMURTHY 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7447 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060557
GM REDDY BUILDERS 
&DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3616689 USHA NARAYANVENKATREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7448 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060591
CARBON 6 ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3402069 LEVI LUKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7449 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060591
CARBON 6 ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3402087 SARALA RADHAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7450 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060591
CARBON 6 ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3535544 RAVINDRANATH MANVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7451 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060591
CARBON 6 ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3545269 BHARATHI MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7452 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060591
CARBON 6 ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3546441 PADMAVATHI THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7453 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060618
ZAYAAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3567208 FURQAN MILLER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7454 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060618
ZAYAAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3572072 RIZWAN MILLER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7455 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060676
PROPERTY WORLD INFOPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3583706 PRADIP DIXIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7456 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060676
PROPERTY WORLD INFOPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3583710 RITU DIXIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7457 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060685
KIRAN MANUFACTURERSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3616265 SUNIL GAITONDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7458 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060685
KIRAN MANUFACTURERSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3616465 FRANCIS MANOJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7459 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060685
KIRAN MANUFACTURERSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3622664 SUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7460 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060734
VARSHA LANDMARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2458198 KEERTHY UDAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7461 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060734
VARSHA LANDMARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3549000

GANGABYLAPPAGOWDA 
VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7462 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060734
VARSHA LANDMARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3607145 RAVI PRAMOD KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7463 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060746 SUPER SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3623841 RAJESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7464 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060746 SUPER SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3623848 BIJU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7465 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060780
JOHG PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2246509 GANGADHARA GEJJALAGERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7466 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060780
JOHG PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2253453 CHANDRAKALA VEMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7467 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060781
S S KHUBA INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3574454 NIRMALABAI KHUBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7468 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060781
S S KHUBA INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3574465 MALLIKARAJUN KHUBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7469 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060868
JBR INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3597343 VEJAI KUMAR REDDY SAIKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7470 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060868
JBR INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3597363 SRIDEVI SAIKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7471 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060956 SANDHYA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3430359 CHALAPATHI SURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7472 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060956 SANDHYA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3430375 SANJEEVAMMA HOGETHOPLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7473 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060959 O2 SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1945518

CHATAPURAM 
VENKATARAMANI 
MAHESHWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7474 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060959 O2 SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3583732 ARSHIYA SAMPATHIKOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7475 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060969 MSD INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2189409 MARASU PARAMASHIVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7476 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060969 MSD INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2189447 ALUR HEMANTH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7477 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC060969 MSD INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3311886 MARAJU NAGENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7478 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061001
PREEMINENT PROJECTSAND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2874635 SANTOSH GOPAVAJRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7479 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061001
PREEMINENT PROJECTSAND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5315740 YEDDULA RAJANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7480 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061080
KJR INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3612765

HEMANTHKRISHNA 
JYOTHISHWARAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7481 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061080
KJR INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3612771

LAKSHMINARAYANA 
JYOTHEESWARREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7482 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061248
SB MEWA STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3628579 SHANKARA SRIRAMLUNAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7483 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061248
SB MEWA STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6683243 SAVITHA SHANKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7484 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061306
AAKRUTHI INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2607738 JAGANNATH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7485 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061306
AAKRUTHI INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3607633 SIDLINGESH SHIVANANCHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7486 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061306
AAKRUTHI INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3607643 SHIVANANCHI MAMATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7487 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061306
AAKRUTHI INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5117499 RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7488 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061731
YRS PROPERTIES AND PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3638749 SHANKARANARAYANA SHRUTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7489 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061731
YRS PROPERTIES AND PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3638755 SAMPANGI YOGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7490 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061813

GANESH ENGINEERING 
ENTERPRISES &PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 5127353 PASUPATHY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7491 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061813

GANESH ENGINEERING 
ENTERPRISES &PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 5127433 CHOCKALINGAM MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7492 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061915
NBR DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3531175 ASHWATHNARAYANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7493 RC402 U45200KA2011PTC061915
NBR DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3531182

NAGABHUSHANAREDDY 
NANJAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7494 RC402 U45200KA2012PLC062048

GLOBAL ENGINEERING 
DEVELOPMENTCORPORATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 1716687 DOLA DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7495 RC402 U45200KA2012PLC062048

GLOBAL ENGINEERING 
DEVELOPMENTCORPORATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 1929532 GOPI NATH DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7496 RC402 U45200KA2012PLC062048

GLOBAL ENGINEERING 
DEVELOPMENTCORPORATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 1929664 DEBROY MANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7497 RC402 U45200KA2012PLC062048

GLOBAL ENGINEERING 
DEVELOPMENTCORPORATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 2586427 SOORAJ TAYADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7498 RC402 U45200KA2012PLC062048

GLOBAL ENGINEERING 
DEVELOPMENTCORPORATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 7174793 GULAMABBAS TINWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7499 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC061940
LOTUS ECO PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1999491

VATHULURU OBANNAGARI 
VENUGOPAL REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7500 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC061940
LOTUS ECO PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3173343 KONDA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7501 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062089 APKON VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3458356 BAVIKATTE PRASANNAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7502 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062089 APKON VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3458368 ASHA PRASANNA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7503 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062089 APKON VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 354701 BAVIKATTE VIKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7504 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062089 APKON VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5140289 BAVIKATTE ADARSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7505 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062089 APKON VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5140437 BAVIKATTE AKSHAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7506 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062089 APKON VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5140468 KESHAVAMURTHY NIVEDITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7507 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062089 APKON VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5140718 DASAVARAJU HEMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7508 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062324
GURUVINA INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5179891 ANAND JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7509 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062324
GURUVINA INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5179901 KASTURIBAI JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7510 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062327
ANNAPURNA SMART HOMES 
(KARNATAKA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5161112 AMITH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7511 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062327
ANNAPURNA SMART HOMES 
(KARNATAKA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5161114 KANKANALLU MANASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7512 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062360
ADONAI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5101054 UMAPATHI SELVAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7513 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062360
ADONAI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5122875 CHANDRATHIL VINAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7514 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062361
PRAMUDHA BUILDERS 
&DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5182949 SIRADAHALLI MURALIDHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7515 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062361
PRAMUDHA BUILDERS 
&DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5182955 MUDIGERE PRASHANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7516 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062426
HALPAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3610170 BANDRAKALLI HALAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7517 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062426
HALPAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3610172 PALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7518 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062601
SKANDA SHEKAR HITECH BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5186696 BHAVYA SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7519 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062601
SKANDA SHEKAR HITECH BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5186706 DAMMUR SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7520 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062620
SHREE PARMAR INFRABUILD 
(BELGAUM)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 39948 SANTOSH PARMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7521 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062620
SHREE PARMAR INFRABUILD 
(BELGAUM)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5192662 ANKISHA PARMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7522 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062624 ABD INFRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5170454 SARAVANA SELVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7523 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062624 ABD INFRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5183831 NADUMANE GANAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7524 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062697
RITCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5195505 ARVIND KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7525 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062697
RITCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5195510 JAYASHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7526 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062697
RITCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5195523

VEDHAVASANTH VASANTH 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7527 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062772
SOORU REALINFRATECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2206697

DADAGA VENKATAPPA 
DEVARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7528 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062772
SOORU REALINFRATECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2206774

PUTTARAJU 
MANJUNATHASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7529 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062795
ARSIGNATURE INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3545082 ABDUL SALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7530 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062795
ARSIGNATURE INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5176787 JABEEN TAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7531 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062970
V4 TECHNOCONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5180594 NAGARAJ RAO SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7532 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC062970
V4 TECHNOCONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5180610 SOWMYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7533 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063148
LIATRIS BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3338547 KRISHNAMOORTHY LAVANNYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7534 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063148
LIATRIS BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5214030 BASKAR PIYUSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7535 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063460

HARIVALLABHA CONSTRUCTION 
ANDINFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS 
PRIVATECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2105924 SHRINIDHI HARIBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7536 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063460

HARIVALLABHA CONSTRUCTION 
ANDINFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS 
PRIVATECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2984996 SHARATCHANDRA HARIBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7537 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063560 NARIS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5242974 ANITHA NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7538 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063560 NARIS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5242977 PUTTASWAMAIAH JAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7539 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063568
ABIVRUDH NIRMAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5151325 ABIVRUDH GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7540 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063568
ABIVRUDH NIRMAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5151334 GOVINDARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7541 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063736
VICTORY AND SUCCESSAGRITECH 
AND ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5229798 SIDDABASAYYA HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7542 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063736
VICTORY AND SUCCESSAGRITECH 
AND ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5230132 VINAY SINDAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7543 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063973
NMR BUILDCON DREAM PROJECTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5235703 NARAYANASWAMY MUKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7544 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063973
NMR BUILDCON DREAM PROJECTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5242704 NARAYANA BARATHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7545 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063973
NMR BUILDCON DREAM PROJECTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5242706 DINESH RAGHUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7546 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC063973
NMR BUILDCON DREAM PROJECTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5242907 HEMANTH MUKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7547 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064084
IBERIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5118468 BAGEPALLI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7548 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064084
IBERIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6472522 HARITHA BAGEPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7549 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064218
EPIC INFRATECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1770796 GODI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7550 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064218
EPIC INFRATECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1771029 GODI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7551 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064218
EPIC INFRATECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2228813 BOLLEPALLI VIJETHA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7552 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064218
EPIC INFRATECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 873412 VIVEK KUMAR YENUGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7553 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064232
PUTTSONS GRANITE INFRA PARK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5277027 WOODAY SURESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7554 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064232
PUTTSONS GRANITE INFRA PARK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5277034 SUNITHA RANGANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7555 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064383
DLS INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2044977 VIJAYA BHASKAR GUNDUBOINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7556 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064383
DLS INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5263659 NIRUPAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7557 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064383
DLS INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5263661

SRINIVASA REDDY 
YARRAMREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7558 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064418
NAVACHETHAN RETIREMENT 
RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1679909 SHAMA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7559 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064418
NAVACHETHAN RETIREMENT 
RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1921647 SUSHEELA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7560 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064429
WALL STOREY DESIGNSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5287653 BHAVANI SIDHARTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7561 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064429
WALL STOREY DESIGNSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6395454 JULIE JOHNY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7562 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064456
PATADIA CRYSTAL PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5250579 HITESH PATADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7563 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064456
PATADIA CRYSTAL PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5250592 RAJU PATADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7564 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064456
PATADIA CRYSTAL PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5250598 MUKESH PATADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7565 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064456
PATADIA CRYSTAL PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5250610 NAVINCHANDRA PATADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7566 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064490
UDETI BUILDHOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5259214 ANKIT BARIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7567 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064490
UDETI BUILDHOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5259226 SHIPRA BARIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7568 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064518
RAAGA DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2414330 CHIKALORE SANTHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7569 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064518
RAAGA DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5254661 RANGANATH KUNTUMALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7570 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064622

PRIYADARSHINI PROJECTS 
ANDINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTE LIMITED Strike Off 1061415 SUNIL SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7571 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064622

PRIYADARSHINI PROJECTS 
ANDINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTE LIMITED Strike Off 3160737 SHOBHA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7572 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064694
COFFEE CITY INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5243443 RAJ KALYANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7573 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064694
COFFEE CITY INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5245661 BASAVARAJU KRISHNA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7574 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064729
NEW BANGALORE PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5286750

MANJUNATH 
RAMAKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7575 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064729
NEW BANGALORE PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5287974 BHAGYASHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7576 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064824
P-SQUARE STRUCTURES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2760174 PODILI BHAGYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7577 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC064824
P-SQUARE STRUCTURES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3576156 PODILI NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7578 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065006
TRANSPARENT PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5296659 SRIDHARA MULBAGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7579 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065006
TRANSPARENT PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5296663 VENKATAKRISHNA PURANIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7580 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065279

SHRI MANJUNATHA SWAMI 
DEVELOPERS 
ANDINFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATEATE LIMITED Active 5297504 SHIVAPPA NAGARATHNAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7581 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065279

SHRI MANJUNATHA SWAMI 
DEVELOPERS 
ANDINFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATEATE LIMITED Active 5297506 CHERAMPATTA PRASANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7582 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065321
ARCHI'S TREND BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3017878 AMRUTA THIRUNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7583 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065321
ARCHI'S TREND BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5263655 MUNISWAMY THIRUNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7584 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065422
ARKON HOUSING INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2727283 APPA RAO KADIYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7585 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065422
ARKON HOUSING INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3638986 KADIYAM KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7586 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065498 HILL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3638720
AGRAHAARA 
VEERENDRASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7587 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065498 HILL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5238752 KAVITHA SONNA MATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7588 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065523
RATNAM PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5345191 BATHINAPATLA PRASAD REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7589 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065523
RATNAM PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5345197 BATHINAPATLA JALAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7590 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065525
JAITHRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2991006 RASHMI HONNAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7591 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065525
JAITHRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3059859 SRINIVASAMURTHY TIRUMALAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7592 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065549
NR INFRA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5151164 NARASA REDDY YARRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7593 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065549
NR INFRA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7254627 SIDDAPPA GARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7594 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065636
BHAGYA BUILDCON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3088600 NANASAHEB KOTAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7595 RC402 U45200KA2012PTC065636
BHAGYA BUILDCON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5337473 KENCHAVEERAPPA SHIVANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7596 RC402 U45201KA1980PTC003879
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION AND 
HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2301397 SANTOSH KUMAR SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7597 RC402 U45201KA1980PTC003879
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION AND 
HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 532689 AVINASH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7598 RC402 U45201KA1980PTC003879
SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION AND 
HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 537069 DHIRAJ PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7599 RC402 U45201KA1981PTC004089
MANGALA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2584096 CHANDRAKANTHA SANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7600 RC402 U45201KA1981PTC004089
MANGALA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2584100 SUMANA SANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7601 RC402 U45201KA1982PTC005065
MANGALORE CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1376611 EUGENE RENT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7602 RC402 U45201KA1982PTC005065
MANGALORE CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 990539 BENITA RENT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7603 RC402 U45201KA1985PTC006855
NIKHIL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2722518 MEENU MANCHANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7604 RC402 U45201KA1985PTC006855
NIKHIL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 382539 SUDERSHAN MANCHANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7605 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014403 P.G.R. BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1265195 GOPALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7606 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014403 P.G.R. BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 882624
TAMTAMPEDDA 
VENKATARAVANAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7607 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014501
HIBA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1585349 FAKHRUDDIN KUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7608 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014501
HIBA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 182686 NALAPAD HARIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7609 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014501
HIBA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 182698 NALAPAD MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7610 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014501
HIBA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3199678 NAJEEB KUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7611 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014501
HIBA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3199693 ABDUL KUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7612 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014685
PLESANT VALLEY DEVELOPEMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 468131 LOVINA THADANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7613 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014685
PLESANT VALLEY DEVELOPEMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 468196 SUNDER THADANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7614 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014685
PLESANT VALLEY DEVELOPEMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 488971 RAHUL THADANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7615 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014841
ONWARD BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1716358 SOMASUNDAR STANIKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7616 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014841
ONWARD BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2816970 RAJA STANIKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7617 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014841
ONWARD BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2817034 SHIVKUMAR STANIKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7618 RC402 U45201KA1993PTC014841
ONWARD BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 747648 STHANIKAM NAGABUSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7619 RC402 U45201KA1994PTC015621

GOLDEN GREENS HOLIDAY HOMES 
ANDFLORICULTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Strike Off 1841898 CHANDMULL BHARATH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7620 RC402 U45201KA1994PTC015621

GOLDEN GREENS HOLIDAY HOMES 
ANDFLORICULTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Strike Off 1841905 MADANLAL CHANDMAL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7621 RC402 U45201KA1994PTC015891
NAVRAS HEAVY CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1680687 SHEILAA GUPTAA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7622 RC402 U45201KA1994PTC015891
NAVRAS HEAVY CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 187867 NIRANJAN GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7623 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018055
MAJESTIC REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1948513 MOHEMED ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7624 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018055
MAJESTIC REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2214738

ABUBARAKATH 
MOGDOOMKANDSAHIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7625 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018095
DEHRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2432419 RAVI MURULIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7626 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018095
DEHRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2687266 SIDDAIAH UMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7627 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018095
DEHRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2687291

RAVISHANKAR BORAIAH 
MALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7628 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018095
DEHRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2701873 CHIKKABORAMMA KASARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7629 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018232
K V L INVESTMENTS AND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2271447 LINGA ANJI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7630 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018232
K V L INVESTMENTS AND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2576161 SHAIK SHAHJAHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7631 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018232
K V L INVESTMENTS AND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2705673 BALAKRISHNA MAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7632 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018365
NISARGA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3179522 GANGANANJAIAH HOSAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7633 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018365
NISARGA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3190097 BYRAPPA SAVALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7634 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018365
NISARGA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 581292

DHARANEESH HOSAHALLI 
GANGANANJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7635 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018703
SANKARAM PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 753066 AMBRINE MURTHUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7636 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018703
SANKARAM PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 753085 SYED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7637 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018703
SANKARAM PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 756334 TAHSEEN JAFAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7638 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018703
SANKARAM PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 756413 SYED FAZLUR REHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7639 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018819
AWESOME REALTY AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1525210 POONAM LKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7640 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC018819
AWESOME REALTY AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2209707 VIJAY LAKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7641 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC019007 FAIZA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 54166 MOHAMED ISHACK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7642 RC402 U45201KA1995PTC019007 FAIZA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 54205 NOOR ZEHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7643 RC402 U45201KA1996PTC019703
GARDEN CITY BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3613526 NATARAJ RAMAKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7644 RC402 U45201KA1996PTC019703
GARDEN CITY BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3624910

KODIGEHALLY 
RAMAKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7645 RC402 U45201KA1996PTC019703
GARDEN CITY BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3624913 TULSI NATARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7646 RC402 U45201KA1996PTC021335
KETHANA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 377134 KRISHNAPPA LOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7647 RC402 U45201KA1996PTC021335
KETHANA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 377385 SUJATHA LOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7648 RC402 U45201KA1997PTC021723
SAMAD AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2118352

ABDUL HASSAN GHOUSE 
MOHIYADDEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7649 RC402 U45201KA1997PTC021723
SAMAD AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2118434 YASEER SAYEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7650 RC402 U45201KA1997PTC021723
SAMAD AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2118481 MUJAHID IQBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7651 RC402 U45201KA1997PTC021723
SAMAD AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2527531 HASSAN ABDUL SAMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7652 RC402 U45201KA1997PTC021770 LOCK AND DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2422112
RAVEENDRANATHA NAIDU N P 
NALAGAMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7653 RC402 U45201KA1997PTC021770 LOCK AND DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2422158 NALAGAMPALLE RISHIKIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7654 RC402 U45201KA1997PTC021770 LOCK AND DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2440937 NALAGAMPALLI RENUKA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7655 RC402 U45201KA1997PTC022712
HAPPY HOME TOWNSHIPPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2381145

KAMANABOINA 
VENKATESWARLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7656 RC402 U45201KA1997PTC022712
HAPPY HOME TOWNSHIPPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2452541 VADLAMANI SIDDAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7657 RC402 U45201KA1998PTC023375
LAKSHMI NIRMAN (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1139680 SURESH RANGA RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7658 RC402 U45201KA1998PTC023375
LAKSHMI NIRMAN (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2425289 SANDHYA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7659 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC027031
P.L. RHISHIK CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1561513 PALLAVI LAXMIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7660 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC027031
P.L. RHISHIK CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 658038 JUNJAPPA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7661 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC027031
P.L. RHISHIK CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 714380 JAVAREGOWDA ASHOKGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7662 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC027743
MATHOSREE BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1260735 SUMATI KUDWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7663 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028082
ESTIA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1745151 KAMALA SUBRAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7664 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028082
ESTIA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1745215 KIRANKUMAR SUBRAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7665 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028082
ESTIA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1747131 SUBRAMANI NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7666 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028146 RHEA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1645561 SAI KARUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7667 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028146 RHEA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1645602 KARUTURI ANITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7668 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028146 RHEA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1670727 TUMU ANIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7669 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028146 RHEA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2496273 RAJESH NADELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7670 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028177 ANITHA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1645561 SAI KARUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7671 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028177 ANITHA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1645602 KARUTURI ANITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7672 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028189
COAST LINE HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2316679 SWARNAGURUKKAL MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7673 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028189
COAST LINE HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2456757

PANCHAPAKESAN 
SUBRAMANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7674 RC402 U45201KA2000PTC028189
COAST LINE HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2456773 SANKARAN PATTABIRAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7675 RC402 U45201KA2001PTC028547
BVR AND ASSOCIATES 
CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED Active 5292887 BALIGANAHALLI RADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7676 RC402 U45201KA2001PTC028547
BVR AND ASSOCIATES 
CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED Active 5292892

BACHIREDDY 
VENKATARAMANAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7677 RC402 U45201KA2001PTC028702
UMASHANKAR BUILDERSAND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1229167 AGASTHAIAH DHANANJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7678 RC402 U45201KA2001PTC028776
SOLITAIRE BUILD TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2041386 BILKHIS SHABANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7679 RC402 U45201KA2001PTC028776
SOLITAIRE BUILD TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 943100 CHITRADURGA ANWAR PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7680 RC402 U45201KA2001PTC028847
NIRMAN STRUCTURAL AND 
ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1038213 VISHWANATH SHIVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7681 RC402 U45201KA2001PTC028847
NIRMAN STRUCTURAL AND 
ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5107877 SHIVAPPA JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7682 RC402 U45201KA2001PTC029622
SUJAYALAXMI ENGINEERING 
WORKS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 219376 SURAJ SUVARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7683 RC402 U45201KA2001PTC029622
SUJAYALAXMI ENGINEERING 
WORKS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 219403 ANAND SUVARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7684 RC402 U45201KA2002PTC030047

MANJEERA ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTIONCO. PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2941024 ASHOK KHOBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7685 RC402 U45201KA2002PTC030047

MANJEERA ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTIONCO. PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2966918 MEERA KHOBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7686 RC402 U45201KA2002PTC030426
FAWZI LAND DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2043853 RASHEEDA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7687 RC402 U45201KA2002PTC030426
FAWZI LAND DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2048731 ASGER KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7688 RC402 U45201KA2002PTC030635
U E CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2240724 SUJATHA VITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7689 RC402 U45201KA2002PTC030635
U E CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2860428 VITTAL HANUMANTHIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7690 RC402 U45201KA2004PTC034889
TELLIS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2287458 JOSEPH TELLIS KOLANDAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7691 RC402 U45201KA2004PTC034889
TELLIS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2287499 LOLLEN SEBASTIAN TELLIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7692 RC402 U45201KA2004PTC034889
TELLIS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2332901 SUBHASH SUVARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7693 RC402 U45201KA2004PTC034889
TELLIS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2346196 BENNET TELLIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7694 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC035499
AMOGHA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 320905

PRASADA REDDY 
HANUMANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7695 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC035499
AMOGHA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 320921

BHASKAR REDDY 
HANUMANTHA REDDYGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7696 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC035499
AMOGHA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 745875

HANUMANTHA SHARABA 
NANDYALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7697 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC036933
SAI CHETAN CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1371708 KESHAVA MURTHY RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7698 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC036933
SAI CHETAN CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1371790 JYOTHI KESHAVAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7699 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC037353
ORTUS PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1568003 VEENA SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7700 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC037353
ORTUS PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2997189 VIJAY PATTABHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7701 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC037392 KRK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1636587 KAVERIPATTI RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7702 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC037392 KRK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1640982 KAVERIPATTI KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7703 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC037791
SURAKSHA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 13513 VIJAYAKUMAR PATHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7704 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC037791
SURAKSHA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 14215 MANJULA YELAVARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7705 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC037792
PVK INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 13513 VIJAYAKUMAR PATHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7706 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC037792
PVK INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 14215 MANJULA YELAVARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7707 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC038096
MANA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1125160 KISHORE REDDY DEVI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7708 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC038096
MANA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1434673 NEERAJA DAVI REDDY ANAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7709 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC044251
ZILLON SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 41167 NAWAB ANWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7710 RC402 U45201KA2005PTC044251
ZILLON SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 41299 AIYAZ PATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7711 RC402 U45201KA2006PLC038571 KRISTAL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Active 2850995 CHITHRA NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7712 RC402 U45201KA2006PLC038571 KRISTAL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Active 296625 KRISHNAN NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7713 RC402 U45201KA2006PLC038571 KRISTAL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Active 454307 LATHA NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7714 RC402 U45201KA2006PLC040995
SIYARAM DEVELOPMENTAND 
CONSTRUCTIONLIMITED Active 2264907 PRASANTA BERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7715 RC402 U45201KA2006PLC040995
SIYARAM DEVELOPMENTAND 
CONSTRUCTIONLIMITED Active 3032589 BIRAJA BERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7716 RC402 U45201KA2006PLC040995
SIYARAM DEVELOPMENTAND 
CONSTRUCTIONLIMITED Active 3371096 PAROMITA DEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7717 RC402 U45201KA2006PLC040995
SIYARAM DEVELOPMENTAND 
CONSTRUCTIONLIMITED Active 5358111 BISWAJIT ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7718 RC402 U45201KA2006PLC040995
SIYARAM DEVELOPMENTAND 
CONSTRUCTIONLIMITED Active 6583618 PRABIR MIDDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7719 RC402 U45201KA2006PLC040995
SIYARAM DEVELOPMENTAND 
CONSTRUCTIONLIMITED Active 6799473 ARAVINDA MONDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7720 RC402 U45201KA2006PLC040995
SIYARAM DEVELOPMENTAND 
CONSTRUCTIONLIMITED Active 6817533 SRIDHAR MUKHERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7721 RC402 U45201KA2006PLC040995
SIYARAM DEVELOPMENTAND 
CONSTRUCTIONLIMITED Active 6825845 ABDUL MANDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7722 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038120
RIZVI BUILDERS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1127670 SYED RIZVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7723 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038120
RIZVI BUILDERS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1743344 SYED RIZVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7724 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038246
BANGALORE URBAN SPACES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 713627 SHEELA BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7725 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038246
BANGALORE URBAN SPACES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 725127 SATHISH BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7726 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038322
ELAPARNA PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1158601 BANGALORE MAHENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7727 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038322
ELAPARNA PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1159384 PREMA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7728 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038391 MITHRA SHELTER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1688042
RAMACHANDRA 
CHENNAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7729 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038391 MITHRA SHELTER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1688090 BYRAPATNA PRASANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7730 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038391 MITHRA SHELTER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2443070
DODDABHANDARA 
PURUSHOTHAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7731 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038725
CHILTON INVESTMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2204373 SYED SIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7732 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038725
CHILTON INVESTMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2582364 SHABBIR ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7733 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038725
CHILTON INVESTMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2582391 SUMAIYA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7734 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038756 IDEB PSB ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 73773 AVNEET BEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7735 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038756 IDEB PSB ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 73811 HARKIRAT BEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7736 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038780
BHAVISH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1538634 RANGA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7737 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038780
BHAVISH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1538653 DORE RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7738 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038780
BHAVISH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1550330

GOVINDA SWAMY 
KESHAVAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7739 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC038780
BHAVISH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1550395

KALENAHALLI PRABHU 
SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7740 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039053
MYMASTER CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2610889 SRINIVASA NARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7741 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039053
MYMASTER CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2610931

NARASIMHAIAH 
PURUSHOTHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7742 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039053
MYMASTER CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2610957 MURALIDHARA NARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7743 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039251
DEVIRAM ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2120811 SALA SRIVIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7744 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039251
DEVIRAM ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2389856 KONDAIAH THULUSI RAMULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7745 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039264
SEVABAYAA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1672032 RAJASHEKAR NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7746 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039264
SEVABAYAA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3510539 RAJA IRWIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7747 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039266
SHAMUN BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1325684 MUSARATH NAVEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7748 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039266
SHAMUN BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1325759 NASRULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7749 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039700
SRI CHOUDESHWARI ASSOCIATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2123410 BUNTS VIJAY SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7750 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039700
SRI CHOUDESHWARI ASSOCIATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2254341 BUNTS KRISHNAPPA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7751 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039788
MAJESTIC PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2411873 NISHAT DAWOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7752 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC039788
MAJESTIC PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 307863 RAHAMAN ABDUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7753 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC040601
KARAN INFRA & ENGINEERING 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 169608 SANTOSH LAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7754 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC040601
KARAN INFRA & ENGINEERING 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 764192 ANIL MYDUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7755 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC040632
DEVIKRIPA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5139404 BAYANENI RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7756 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC040632
DEVIKRIPA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7026268 VANJA BRAHMANAION Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7757 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC040635
SAI PRABHU CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2154120 ANNUGA RAMESHNAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7758 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC040635
SAI PRABHU CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2163608

ANNUGARAMESHNAIDU 
GAYATHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7759 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC041084
EMINENCE BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1752310 MALLIKARJUN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7760 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC041084
EMINENCE BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1752704 NANDISH KANB ARGIMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7761 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC041084
EMINENCE BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 536321 SOLOMONRAJ BENNET Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7762 RC402 U45201KA2006PTC041084
EMINENCE BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 537013 SURESH THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7763 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041355
C N R PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1591655 CHINTHAMREDDY BHARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7764 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041355
C N R PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1591662

KUPPAM RAMESH KUMAR 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7765 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041413
LANDESIGN PROMOTERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 944774 SUKUMAR CHAKOTADKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7766 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041413
LANDESIGN PROMOTERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 949087 SHAMIM AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7767 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041445
FIRST HARMONY DEVELOPERS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 547853 ASHOK GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7768 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041445
FIRST HARMONY DEVELOPERS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 591547 LAKHI GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7769 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041490
SRI VYNATHEYA DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 964404 BELUR KESHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7770 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041693
SHANTHAMURTHI DWELLING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 86574 ITTINA MONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7771 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041693
SHANTHAMURTHI DWELLING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 86727 ITTINA MANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7772 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041712
SRISHYLA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 86574 ITTINA MONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7773 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041712
SRISHYLA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 86727 ITTINA MANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7774 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041736
VENKATADRI CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1669713 PRABHA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7775 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041736
VENKATADRI CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1723229 NAGESH DEVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7776 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041797
LEMON PROJECT PROMOTERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1032879 VASANTH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7777 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041797
LEMON PROJECT PROMOTERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 963847 MANOJ VENKATASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7778 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041836
CINAMON CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 532689 AVINASH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7779 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041836
CINAMON CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 537069 DHIRAJ PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7780 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041837
BALMATTA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 532689 AVINASH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7781 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041837
BALMATTA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 537069 DHIRAJ PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7782 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041844 JJR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3469766
SOMANNA MACHANGADA 
CHENGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7783 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041844 JJR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3482542 RAMAREDDY JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7784 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041914
C & B HOLDINGS & PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 269537 BHEEMANENI CHITTIBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7785 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC041914
C & B HOLDINGS & PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 824081 GOWDAR BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7786 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042031
GOLDEN HARVEST DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 532689 AVINASH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7787 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042031
GOLDEN HARVEST DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 537069 DHIRAJ PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7788 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042087
KALMANE CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMTED Active 532689 AVINASH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7789 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042087
KALMANE CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMTED Active 537069 DHIRAJ PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7790 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042150
ETERNITY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2301397 SANTOSH KUMAR SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7791 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042150
ETERNITY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2307977 PAWAN SAWHNEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7792 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042150
ETERNITY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 532689 AVINASH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7793 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042150
ETERNITY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 537069 DHIRAJ PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7794 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042153

ROARING IMPACT PROPERTY 
DEVELOPERS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 1769978

NAWAB MOHAMED 
MAHABOOBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7795 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042153

ROARING IMPACT PROPERTY 
DEVELOPERS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 1782782 NAWAR NABI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7796 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042153

ROARING IMPACT PROPERTY 
DEVELOPERS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 1782802 NAWAB NAEEM GOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7797 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042203
MOKSHA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1743819 PEMMASANI VASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7798 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042203
MOKSHA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2195168 HEMAVATHI MARUPURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7799 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042220
SAI AKRUTI FARMS & ESTATE 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1154128

MEKALA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7800 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042220
SAI AKRUTI FARMS & ESTATE 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1154172 KUPPAM REDDY LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7801 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042512
SRI UNNATHII SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 455741 SUKANYA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7802 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042512
SRI UNNATHII SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6559239 MOHANRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7803 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042514 AJAY SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1376100 AJAY GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7804 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042514 AJAY SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1377760 RAGHAVENDRA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7805 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042590
YAJAMAN PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2301130 RAJESWARI BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7806 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042590
YAJAMAN PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2317545 BASAVARAJU SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7807 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042590
YAJAMAN PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2378141 DEEPAKRAJ BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7808 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042590
YAJAMAN PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2378266 PRIYA RAJ YAJAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7809 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042728 ISIRI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1664927 SOMASHEKAR NAGARAJA IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7810 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042728 ISIRI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2262932 VIRUPASANDRA RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7811 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042728 ISIRI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2556171 GUNDU RAO KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7812 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042751
SKYLINE MEADOWS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 532689 AVINASH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7813 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042751
SKYLINE MEADOWS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 537069 DHIRAJ PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7814 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042761
HASCO INFRASTRUCTURE 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 13513 VIJAYAKUMAR PATHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7815 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042761
HASCO INFRASTRUCTURE 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 14215 MANJULA YELAVARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7816 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042796
TRENDLINE INFRASTRUCTURE 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1390120 JAVID RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7817 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042796
TRENDLINE INFRASTRUCTURE 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2315851 SHAZIA JAVID RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7818 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC042926
DHELIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7474524 DEEPASHREE RAJE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7819 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043078
LE STYLE DEVELOPERS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1485446 ASHOKKUMARREDDY ANAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7820 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043078
LE STYLE DEVELOPERS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1756847 RADHA KUPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7821 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043078
LE STYLE DEVELOPERS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1825044 KAMLESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7822 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043099
RIMJIM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1425562 ATTAVAR AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7823 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043099
RIMJIM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1489661 ZAHEEM KHADER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7824 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043099
RIMJIM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2606827 KASARGOD GAFOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7825 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043188
SACHMAN BUILDERS & 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1981092 MYSORE MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7826 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043188
SACHMAN BUILDERS & 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2063189 SANDYA MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7827 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043363
AJITH SLN PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1636608

ASWATHANARAYANA 
CHIKKAPPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7828 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043363
AJITH SLN PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 607914

MUNIRATNAMMA 
ASWATHANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7829 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043403
NEW VARDHAN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1535027 HARSHAVARDHAN OJILI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7830 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043403
NEW VARDHAN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1643832 DASAPPA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7831 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043503
SREEDEVI PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1548777

RAVI SHANKAR TUMKUR 
SANGANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7832 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043503
SREEDEVI PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1637584 BODDU SRIDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7833 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043711
KING CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1671685 SALEEM PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7834 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043711
KING CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1671711 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7835 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043716
NIVEDITHA INFRASTRUCTURES AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1671078 JYOTHI SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7836 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043716
NIVEDITHA INFRASTRUCTURES AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1671096 MYSORE SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7837 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043745
PROMINES DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2727323 ROOPCHAND MUNOTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7838 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043745
PROMINES DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 843826 JAYANTILAL DHANRAJ JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7839 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043861
METROCORP KNOWLEDGECITY 
(COIMBATORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1151247 DEEPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7840 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043861
METROCORP KNOWLEDGECITY 
(COIMBATORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 167524 SUSHMA ANANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7841 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043910
SUMERU PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1844349 JITUBHAI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7842 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043910
SUMERU PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2385230 KAPILABEN PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7843 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043917 RMV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1779983 DORESWAMY SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7844 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043917 RMV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 295000 BHASKAR RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7845 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043930
HONEY INFRACON BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1735590 MUBEEN TAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7846 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043930
HONEY INFRACON BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1769318 RESHMA IBRAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7847 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043945
DECCAN DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1675381 SARAVAN CHRISTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7848 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043945
DECCAN DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1738840 VENKAT KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7849 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043960
CENTURY PRAKRUTI INFRA 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1516428 RAVINDRA PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7850 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC043960
CENTURY PRAKRUTI INFRA 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1732103 BALAKRISHNA NARASA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7851 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044040

HOME STYLE 
PROJECTS(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1726517 RAVI VIJAYASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7852 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044040

HOME STYLE 
PROJECTS(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1735636 ANUPRIYA RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7853 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044080
KING BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1671685 SALEEM PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7854 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044080
KING BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1671711 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7855 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044220
U B C PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1794682

KANAKARAJU BILESHIVALE 
CHIKKABOBODAPPA KEMPAIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7856 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044220
U B C PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1808621 ANAND KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7857 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044220
U B C PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1808643

SAMPATHKUMAR BILESHIVALE 
HUCHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7858 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044220
U B C PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1808664

MAHESHA BELESHIVALE 
KEMPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7859 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044220
U B C PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1829411

KEMPAIAH ANIL KUMAR 
BILLASHEVALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7860 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044348
SF DEVELOPMENT SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1370813

GOVINDARAJU GOVINDASAMY 
RETNAVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7861 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044348
SF DEVELOPMENT SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1640979 SUMALATHA AMARNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7862 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044348
SF DEVELOPMENT SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2219850 SUBRAMANIAM RATNAVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7863 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044404
METROCORP SAMSARA HOUSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1151247 DEEPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7864 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044404
METROCORP SAMSARA HOUSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3528099 DASAVARA DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7865 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044404
METROCORP SAMSARA HOUSING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 353331 JANARDHAN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7866 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044525
VOLN ENTERPRISES AND BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1671149 THUMBALAM LAKSHMINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7867 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044525
VOLN ENTERPRISES AND BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1783548 CHIGILI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7868 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044525
VOLN ENTERPRISES AND BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3322222 BANBARI RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7869 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044525
VOLN ENTERPRISES AND BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3322243 BOYA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7870 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044537
SPACE CITY DEVELOPERS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1693417 SANJAI CHHAUNKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7871 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044537
SPACE CITY DEVELOPERS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1851682 FAROOQ MOHAMED SHARIF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7872 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044537
SPACE CITY DEVELOPERS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1851738 JAAFAR ABDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7873 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044537
SPACE CITY DEVELOPERS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1873503 IMTIAZ PANJWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7874 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044537
SPACE CITY DEVELOPERS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1887457 DEBASISH BHATTACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7875 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044537
SPACE CITY DEVELOPERS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2296998 SHEIKH SULTAN AL NEHAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7876 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044537
SPACE CITY DEVELOPERS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2297019 ABDUL JALEEL AL BLOUKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7877 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044537
SPACE CITY DEVELOPERS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3413369 MARUDACHALAMURTHY PRIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7878 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044620 TRENDZ SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1686867 HOSPET SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7879 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044620 TRENDZ SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1805071 USHA SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7880 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044737
PARIJATHAM SHELTERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1877180 SUNEEL KUMAR PALAGATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7881 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044737
PARIJATHAM SHELTERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1941661 PALAGATI SREELATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7882 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044755

KOTEN DEVELOPERS & 
CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1899371 KORISHETTAR GEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7883 RC402 U45201KA2007PTC044755

KOTEN DEVELOPERS & 
CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1908930

KORISHETTAR 
SIDDALINGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7884 RC402 U45201KA2008PLC045928 MAXWORTH REALTY INDIA LIMITED Active 2090733 KESAVA KOLAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7885 RC402 U45201KA2008PLC045928 MAXWORTH REALTY INDIA LIMITED Active 2635603 KESHAV HEMALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7886 RC402 U45201KA2008PLC045928 MAXWORTH REALTY INDIA LIMITED Active 2909150 SAGAR HUSSERAMANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7887 RC402 U45201KA2008PLC048132
METROCORP INFRASTRUCTURE 
LIMITED Active 1151247 DEEPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7888 RC402 U45201KA2008PLC048132
METROCORP INFRASTRUCTURE 
LIMITED Active 2225511 JASON CHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7889 RC402 U45201KA2008PLC048132
METROCORP INFRASTRUCTURE 
LIMITED Active 3348878 SURENDER SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7890 RC402 U45201KA2008PLC048132
METROCORP INFRASTRUCTURE 
LIMITED Active 3627866 RAJESH SEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7891 RC402 U45201KA2008PLC048132
METROCORP INFRASTRUCTURE 
LIMITED Active 7567838 RATHANKUMAR MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7892 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC044858
SPALARGE RESIDENTIAL 
PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 6785113 KOGOD JAYACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7893 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC044858
SPALARGE RESIDENTIAL 
PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 7191400 SANDEEP PALAKSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7894 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC044930
KBR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1929399

RAMACHANDRA REDDY 
BHOOPAL REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7895 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC044930
KBR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1929506

RAJTET MAHESWARA REDDY 
ARUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7896 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045152
METROCORP ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1151247 DEEPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7897 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045152
METROCORP ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 353331 JANARDHAN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7898 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045199
T AND M PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1505820 HUMAYUN SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7899 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045199
T AND M PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1505849 ALTAF MIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7900 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045199
T AND M PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1505879 ANEES AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7901 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045241
AKSHAYALAKSHMI HABITATE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1918359 RAJASHEKARAN PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7902 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045241
AKSHAYALAKSHMI HABITATE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1918409 RESMI RAJASEKHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7903 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045433
CONCEPT CITY PRO-VENTURES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1692438 KUPALLIA RAJSHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7904 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045433
CONCEPT CITY PRO-VENTURES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6660075 HINNIKI SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7905 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045433
CONCEPT CITY PRO-VENTURES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6661817 SHANKARNARAYANA DEEPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7906 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045433
CONCEPT CITY PRO-VENTURES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 796362 BABU RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7907 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045498 G.T.T. HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1934857 TAMEEZ MIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7908 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045498 G.T.T. HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2019970 GARY CARL ESHELBRENNER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
7909 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045498 G.T.T. HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2019985 AYUB RAZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7910 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045531

SHREE SHIRIDI MARUTHI 
DEVELOPERS &INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMTE LIMITED Strike Off 1845306 GAGANNA MANJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7911 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045531

SHREE SHIRIDI MARUTHI 
DEVELOPERS &INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMTE LIMITED Strike Off 1875700

HANUMANTHAPPA RAJA 
SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7912 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045563
PANORAMA TECHNO BUILD 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1799899 HEMASUNDAR BANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7913 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045563
PANORAMA TECHNO BUILD 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1997881 USHA JAYARAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7914 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045661
FAHAD CAPTURE PROPERTIES 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1952540 ALEEMULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7915 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045661
FAHAD CAPTURE PROPERTIES 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1952553 VASIULLA MECCAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7916 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045689

CHAMUNDI CONSTRUCTION AND 
INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY 
PRIVTE LIMITED Strike Off 1617068 NIKHILESH GURUPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7917 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045689

CHAMUNDI CONSTRUCTION AND 
INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY 
PRIVTE LIMITED Strike Off 3583330 RAJA CHHABRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7918 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045914
SHUMARSHA DEVELOPERS AND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1992659 HARSHA MARIBASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7919 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045914
SHUMARSHA DEVELOPERS AND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2546337 MOHAMED EJAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7920 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045986 R H L PROPS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1963376 SHRINIVAS KAMALAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7921 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC045986 R H L PROPS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2035227
SURYA PRAKASH PENAGARAM 
VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7922 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046125
SHIVPURUSH BUILDERS& 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1909144 LAXMI GAJANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7923 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046125
SHIVPURUSH BUILDERS& 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1909715 SANJAY KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7924 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046125
SHIVPURUSH BUILDERS& 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1929211 KULKARNI NARENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7925 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046125
SHIVPURUSH BUILDERS& 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1929260 KEDAR JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7926 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046138
ADVIN CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2064190 CHANNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7927 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046138
ADVIN CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2066156 RENU SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7928 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046138
ADVIN CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2073892 VINOD SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7929 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046490
NTGC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2054813 NAKWA SAHEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7930 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046490
NTGC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2136333 JAMILA ABDULKHADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7931 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046525

POTHRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE & 
INVESTMENTSCOMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 2023159 CHYTRA POTHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7932 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046525

POTHRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE & 
INVESTMENTSCOMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 774038 BALAJI POTHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7933 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046657
EMAAN ESTATES & PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1672905 LUBNNA SUHEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7934 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046657
EMAAN ESTATES & PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1672963 HAROON SAIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7935 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046657
EMAAN ESTATES & PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1673008 SUHAIL AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7936 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046657
EMAAN ESTATES & PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1673051 NAGEENA SAIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7937 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046657
EMAAN ESTATES & PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1673062 AMBEREEN OWAIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7938 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046687
GACHAM PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2194798 GOWDA CHANNAKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7939 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046687
GACHAM PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2202812 CHANAPPA GANGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7940 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046687
GACHAM PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2360560 CHANAPPA ANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7941 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046705
NYSONS CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1879390 NAZIR AHMED MEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7942 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046705
NYSONS CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2167305 MEER LAPPAI ZAMEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7943 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046705
NYSONS CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2167319 MEER LAPPAI KHADEER AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7944 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046705
NYSONS CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2167320 MEER LAPPAI ZUBAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7945 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC046705
NYSONS CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2167328 MEER LAPPAI ZAHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7946 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047023 RAKSHA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 531262 RAJESH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7947 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047023 RAKSHA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 531664 SHALINI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7948 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047189
PINK TURTLE SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1928947 PREET SIDHARTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7949 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047189
PINK TURTLE SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1929654 SAMEER SAYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7950 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047242
VRUDDHI INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1564017 RAMAKANT ALUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7951 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047242
VRUDDHI INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2074359 MUSHTAQUR KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7952 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047242
VRUDDHI INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2075310

MURALIDHAR RAO SHANKAR 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7953 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047242
VRUDDHI INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2075376 JAGADISH NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7954 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047275
MALNAD PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2241114 RANGANATH MANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7955 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047275
MALNAD PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 439973 SHIMOGA RAMESH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7956 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047398
DAKSHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2216192 GOVINDARAJU BALAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7957 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047398
DAKSHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2216283 SRINIVAS BALAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7958 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047432
GOLDEN GRAND PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1675381 SARAVAN CHRISTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7959 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047432
GOLDEN GRAND PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2258370 VINOD SAMPANGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7960 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047432
GOLDEN GRAND PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3171668 MARIA IMMAQULATE CHRISTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7961 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047751
GREEN MANGO INFRA TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 227837 SREEDHAR RAJU GADHIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7962 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047751
GREEN MANGO INFRA TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2329024 GIRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7963 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047751
GREEN MANGO INFRA TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2491941 NIRMALA RUDRARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7964 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047855
SAMRUDHI BUILD - TECH INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2202478 SIDDESH SHANMUKAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7965 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047855
SAMRUDHI BUILD - TECH INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2202859

NAGDENAHALLI SHANKAR RAO 
PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7966 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047966
NIHAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2338996 SHIVA SHANKAR SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7967 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC047966
NIHAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2339055 ANITHA HANASOGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7968 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048150
VGR BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2315855 VASUDEVRAO VENKATESH RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7969 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048150
VGR BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2315927 VASUDEVARAO GANESHRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7970 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048420
DAMARUKHA INFRA-DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2023846 KRISHNA LAKSHMI JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7971 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048420
DAMARUKHA INFRA-DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2023880 JAWANJI RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7972 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048491
ALPHA AND GAMMA BUILDCON 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2414543 RAJLAKSHMI BHUYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7973 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048491
ALPHA AND GAMMA BUILDCON 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2414563 LEELA BHUYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7974 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048491
ALPHA AND GAMMA BUILDCON 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2433485 SHYAM VAVILALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7975 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048618
VINSCO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1771899 BANGALORE SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7976 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048618
VINSCO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1771932 MANJULA PRADEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7977 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048618
VINSCO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2395965 RUSHID DOMADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7978 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048666
JBJ CITY DEVELOPERS(KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2414164 MANIVANNAN NAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7979 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048666
JBJ CITY DEVELOPERS(KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 914735 JUSTIN DEVADOSS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7980 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048725
MAGNUM LAND DEVELOPERS AND 
BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2291193 ROSHAN SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7981 RC402 U45201KA2008PTC048725
MAGNUM LAND DEVELOPERS AND 
BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2292417 DAYA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7982 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC048864
PGL INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2415109 RACHANA GAJANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7983 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC048864
PGL INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2483770 GEETHA PREMKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7984 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC048942
VINTAGE INFRA BUILD(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2248668 ADIREDDY KAPULAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7985 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC048942
VINTAGE INFRA BUILD(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2393008

VENKATESWARA REDDY 
KAPULAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7986 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC048942
VINTAGE INFRA BUILD(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2422762

GURRAM 
VIJAYABHASKARREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7987 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC048942
VINTAGE INFRA BUILD(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2424404

BHAVANAM RAGHURAMI 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7988 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC048942
VINTAGE INFRA BUILD(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2426670

SASIDHAR REDDY 
PALASAMUDRUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7989 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049003
GERANIUM INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1646992 GADIKOTA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7990 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049003
GERANIUM INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2445177 REDDY RANI GADIKOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7991 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049003
GERANIUM INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 349498 RAMANAIAH DANDIGUNTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7992 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049110
LANCER LAND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2178969 TALAKANE RAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7993 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049110
LANCER LAND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2179031 ANITHA DEVADAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7994 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049590
VARSHINI INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2499464

SOWBHAGYA 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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7995 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049590
VARSHINI INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2502325

MALLASANDRA 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7996 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049590
VARSHINI INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2502370 ETHIRAJ CHINNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7997 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049590
VARSHINI INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2557222 ANANDA PADMANABHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7998 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049755
WHITEFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2460335 MUNISHAMAPPA GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

7999 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049755
WHITEFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2581311 SHAKUNTHALA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8000 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC049755
WHITEFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3131868 MUNAF VORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8001 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050425 H A SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2047320 PRATHAP PARTHASARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8002 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050425 H A SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2710779
SULIKUNTE NARAYANA REDDY 
BHASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8003 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050430
KERADI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2707765 CHANDRASHEKAR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8004 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050430
KERADI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2710957 SHARATH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8005 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050467
I.SPACE FACILITY BUILD & IMPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1627913 SAJEEV KONGAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8006 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050467
I.SPACE FACILITY BUILD & IMPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5111907 KRISHNADAS DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8007 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050527

EIGHT SISTERS INFRASTRUCTURE 
&DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 1654756 TADUP TARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8008 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050527

EIGHT SISTERS INFRASTRUCTURE 
&DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 2289309 AJAY CHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8009 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050636

S.V.GOURI CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES &SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 2735187 VIJAY SOMANACHE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8010 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050636

S.V.GOURI CONSTRUCTION 
SERVICES &SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 2741063 SANJAY SOMANACHE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8011 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050641
SHARIEF INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2541758 IQBAL AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8012 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050641
SHARIEF INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2665177 MUMTAZ SAHUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8013 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050673
REYAN INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2081215

PUTTAM BRAHMANANDA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8014 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050673
REYAN INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2215075 GOTTAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8015 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050875
HOLLAA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2759036 JAGANNATH HOLLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8016 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050875
HOLLAA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2759069 SUDHA HOLLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8017 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050875
HOLLAA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2759100 ARUN JAGANNATH HOLLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8018 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050875
HOLLAA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2759121 VARUN JAGANNATH HOLLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8019 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050875
HOLLAA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2759167 VEENA JAGANNATH HOLLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8020 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050911
ARJEE INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 195239 GOVINDASAMY GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8021 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050911
ARJEE INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2226057 SIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8022 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050913
VINYAS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2731107 LATHA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8023 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050913
VINYAS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2737726 BOLAR RAMPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8024 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050980
SUNKA REDDY CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2584832 RAGHU SUNKAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8025 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC050980
SUNKA REDDY CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2616821

KAMALESH BABU 
CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8026 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051032
SOVEREIGN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1594320 DEEPAKK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8027 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051032
SOVEREIGN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1594396 PRAKAASH KUMAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8028 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051032
SOVEREIGN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1720795 SINGH SAREETA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8029 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051032
SOVEREIGN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2763547 NIVA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8030 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051187
ROHAN INFRA TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1194648 ROHAN MONTEIRO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8031 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051187
ROHAN INFRA TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2759463 LAVITA MONTEIRO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8032 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051206
G7 INFRATEL SERVICEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2678547 JAYARAM KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8033 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051206
G7 INFRATEL SERVICEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2681202 ARVIND PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8034 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051206
G7 INFRATEL SERVICEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2783295 SAMPANGI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8035 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051579
MINERVA INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3605195 VENKATA SHESHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8036 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051579
MINERVA INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 558638 RAJU RANGADHAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8037 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051728
SQUIGGLEWORKS DESIGN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1525947 SURUCHI RISHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8038 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051728
SQUIGGLEWORKS DESIGN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 81517 ARJUN BALJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8039 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051731
PADMAJA CONTRACTORSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2831694 NARAYANA SWAMY POLARAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8040 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051731
PADMAJA CONTRACTORSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2831696 PADMAJA POLARAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8041 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051803
REBI EAST INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1291960 SANJEEV JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8042 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051803
REBI EAST INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 418058 LAKSHMINARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8043 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051806
MAARS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2302447 AJIT NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8044 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051806
MAARS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2302448 MUJEEB THEKKATHUVALAPPIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8045 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051806
MAARS PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2302449 ALEX MICHAEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8046 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051814
SHAMEL PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2838915 PADMANABHA HAREKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8047 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051814
SHAMEL PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2850117 ABRAHAM OOMMEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8048 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051814
SHAMEL PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2954759 JIJI JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8049 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051814
SHAMEL PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2954847 LEENUS KARTHIKEYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8050 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051832
ABR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2771643 BALASUBRAMANYAM PARIMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8051 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051832
ABR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2903460 ASHISH RAO MALLAPUREDDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8052 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051851
URBAN SHADES & STRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2864112 PRATHIBA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8053 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051851
URBAN SHADES & STRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3302167 ANIL CHANNAKRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8054 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051934
BASTION CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2803272 PEDDINENI PRATAPNAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8055 RC402 U45201KA2009PTC051934
BASTION CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2803307 PRAPULLA PRAMODKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8056 RC402 U45201KA2010PLC053895 BELLUBBI CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED Strike Off 2997516 CHANDRASHEKAR BELLUBBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8057 RC402 U45201KA2010PLC053895 BELLUBBI CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED Strike Off 2997541 MALLAPPA BELLOBBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8058 RC402 U45201KA2010PLC053895 BELLUBBI CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED Strike Off 2997557 HANUMANTH BELLUBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8059 RC402 U45201KA2010PLC055270
MAT INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 197845 IRFAN KAMAL SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8060 RC402 U45201KA2010PLC055270
MAT INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2088496 RAGHVIN SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8061 RC402 U45201KA2010PLC055270
MAT INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2308903 SHERRY SEHGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8062 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052143
FORESIGHT PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2612233 NADIG VIJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8063 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052143
FORESIGHT PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2825500 BALASUBRAMANI GOVINDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8064 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052143
FORESIGHT PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2840136

SENTHILKUMAR 
BAKTHAVATHSALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8065 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052143
FORESIGHT PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2845131 MANICKAM SWAMINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8066 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052143
FORESIGHT PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6530772 ANJANAPPA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8067 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052187
KISSAN GHAR URBAN &RURAL 
INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1276241 PRAVEEN KYATHANAHALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8068 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052187
KISSAN GHAR URBAN &RURAL 
INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1455471 RANGE GOWDA GANESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8069 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052187
KISSAN GHAR URBAN &RURAL 
INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2798535

BANGALORE EARANNA GOWDA 
HARISHANKAR GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8070 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052214
SHREYALAXMI DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2570368 RAMESH JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8071 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052214
SHREYALAXMI DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2570392 JYOTHI JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8072 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052302
NAVA INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2693940 MUNIYAPPA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8073 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052302
NAVA INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2837906 DEVARAGUNDA KARTHIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8074 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052387
BHEEMANENI BUILDERS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 269534 ANAMALAMADI VAHIDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8075 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052387
BHEEMANENI BUILDERS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 523798 MANJUNATH DAMODAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8076 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052401
BRAHMANEE INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2081192 PUTTAM VIJAYA NIRMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8077 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052401
BRAHMANEE INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2081215

PUTTAM BRAHMANANDA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8078 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052401
BRAHMANEE INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2215075 GOTTAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8079 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052401
BRAHMANEE INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2549888

MUNAMALA VENKATA SUBBA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8080 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052401
BRAHMANEE INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2584341

SIVARAMA KRISHNA REDDY 
ALLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8081 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052479
MICRON INFRA & PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2804253 DHANANJAY SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8082 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052479
MICRON INFRA & PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2822830 SUDHEERKUMAR SINGHVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8083 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052489
HI SPACE ELEVATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2833323 MADANDA BELIAPPA BOPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8084 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052489
HI SPACE ELEVATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2854353 KEKADA KAVERIAPPA PARVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8085 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052504
YESHAS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2861236

NAGA MURTHY 
SHIVARUDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8086 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052504
YESHAS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2861268 SRIHARIPRASAD RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8087 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052504
YESHAS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2875976 GURUPRASAD RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8088 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052697
BHOOVIKA BUILDING AND 
HOUSING PRIVATELIMITED Active 2919113 SHIVARAJU DODDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8089 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052697
BHOOVIKA BUILDING AND 
HOUSING PRIVATELIMITED Active 2919115 VASUDEVA SHANTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8090 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052813

SRI ADINATHESHWAR BUILDERS 
ANDPROMOTERS(MYSORE) 
PRIVATE LIMIIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2102957 MANGARAVALLY SANDESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8091 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052813

SRI ADINATHESHWAR BUILDERS 
ANDPROMOTERS(MYSORE) 
PRIVATE LIMIIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2932933 ESHWAR JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8092 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052869
VILSAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2680535

SURYANARAYANA RAO LALITHA 
NAGABHUSHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8093 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052869
VILSAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2680541 KODEBAIL SUBRAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8094 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052943
JAY SHRI RAMA CORPORATE PARK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2897056

HULIMAVU MUTHAPPA 
MUNINARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8095 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052943
JAY SHRI RAMA CORPORATE PARK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2897372

HULIMAVU MUTHAPPA 
VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8096 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052943
JAY SHRI RAMA CORPORATE PARK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2913835

HULIMAVU MUTHAPPA 
BHAGAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8097 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC052943
JAY SHRI RAMA CORPORATE PARK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2913901 HULIMAVU MUTHAPPA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8098 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053000
MALABAR INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2980359 JOHNSON KOLLAMMATTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8099 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053000
MALABAR INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6827162 MINI VARKEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8100 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053100
COLOSSUS CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2870426 ANANDA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8101 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053100
COLOSSUS CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2926306

POORNACHANDRA 
RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8102 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053171
SKYBRIDGE TENCILE ARCHITECTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2389558

KARAKATTAYIL SYED 
MOHAMAD ABDUL AZIZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8103 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053171
SKYBRIDGE TENCILE ARCHITECTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2419705

ABDULSATHAR THEKKE 
KARIMADATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8104 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053241
KAM1 CONSTRUCTIONS AND 
INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3014503 HALLIHETHLU ASHWINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8105 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053241
KAM1 CONSTRUCTIONS AND 
INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7068804 SRIDHARA DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8106 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053326
PERKAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2978139

UDAY KUMAR PERUMAIAH 
KANTHAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8107 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053326
PERKAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2984638

PERUMAIAH BILLAPURA 
YELLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8108 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053350 TRISTAR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3017784
KALATHILPARAMBAL 
RAJEEVMENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8109 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053350 TRISTAR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3602124 SREE HARI RAJEEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8110 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053391

THIRUMALA VENKATESHWARA 
INFRA ANDPROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 3015111

VENKATASWAMY 
CHINNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8111 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053391

THIRUMALA VENKATESHWARA 
INFRA ANDPROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 3015318 MANIKANDAN JAYACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8112 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053391

THIRUMALA VENKATESHWARA 
INFRA ANDPROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 3015541 REKHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8113 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053391

THIRUMALA VENKATESHWARA 
INFRA ANDPROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 3016639 ANAND MUNIVENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8114 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053391

THIRUMALA VENKATESHWARA 
INFRA ANDPROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 3016961 REVATHI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8115 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053481

MANJUNATH HALAPPA 
ENGINEERING &CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED Strike Off 17016 MANJUNATH BANNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8116 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053481

MANJUNATH HALAPPA 
ENGINEERING &CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED Strike Off 2695861

GOUTHAHALLI HALAPPA 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8117 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053755

REBI CENTRAL INDIA PROJECTS 
&INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTE LIMITED Strike Off 2579667 RAJENDRA BANSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8118 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053755

REBI CENTRAL INDIA PROJECTS 
&INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTE LIMITED Strike Off 418058 LAKSHMINARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8119 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053761
MATHA INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3025401 SHASHIDHAR PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8120 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053761
MATHA INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3025866 GABBUR PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8121 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053761
MATHA INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 467332 PRADEEP WODEYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8122 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053786
SHAINY DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2963188 SHAHUL SAINUDEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8123 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053786
SHAINY DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2963352 SHABI RAHIMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8124 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053786
SHAINY DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2963392 NASIR PODIKAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8125 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053786
SHAINY DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3033220 USMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8126 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053938
LANDMARK INFRA ESTATES AND 
HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 15993

CHINTAKUNTA MUNNUSWAMY 
RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8127 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053938
LANDMARK INFRA ESTATES AND 
HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 16026 CHINTAKUNTA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8128 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053938
LANDMARK INFRA ESTATES AND 
HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2232727 SREENIVASA NAIDU EEDALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8129 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053938
LANDMARK INFRA ESTATES AND 
HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 357970

BOGGAVARAPU ANKAMMA 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8130 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053938
LANDMARK INFRA ESTATES AND 
HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 514926 PULLA RAO PRATHIPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8131 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053956
LAKSHMI CHANDRALA 
INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2819276

VARA PRASAD 
CHALAMALASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8132 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053956
LAKSHMI CHANDRALA 
INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2843033 SUNEETHA CHALAMALASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8133 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053981
REBI MUMBAI PROJECTS AND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1857816

SUBRAMANYAM 
RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8134 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053981
REBI MUMBAI PROJECTS AND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3122943 HARSHAD SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8135 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053981
REBI MUMBAI PROJECTS AND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3123102 BHINISH SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8136 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC053981
REBI MUMBAI PROJECTS AND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 418058 LAKSHMINARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8137 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054044
BLUE WHALE BUILDERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3023094 NAGARAJA VINAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8138 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054044
BLUE WHALE BUILDERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 887916 KOTAGARALAHALLI NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8139 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054158
ANARGYA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2947790 MOHD HAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8140 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054158
ANARGYA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2969044 KADIRIDEVARAHALLY RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8141 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054158
ANARGYA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5189810 BATLABAVANAHALLI GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8142 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054158
ANARGYA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5222026 YAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8143 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054192 INCA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2872412
SHRINIVAS 
VENKATACHALAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8144 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054192 INCA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3104988 JAHAR THAKURTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8145 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054203
GRIDPACE INFRASTRUCTURE 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Active 2090754 AMBARISH MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8146 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054203
GRIDPACE INFRASTRUCTURE 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Active 2122997 YERRA BHASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8147 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054203
GRIDPACE INFRASTRUCTURE 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Active 3601084 PEER MOHAMMED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8148 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054203
GRIDPACE INFRASTRUCTURE 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Active 5123346 KUMAVATH GUNTEPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8149 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054279
RB GREENFIELD AGRO-INFRA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3092947 BALLUPET RAKSHITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8150 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054279
RB GREENFIELD AGRO-INFRA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3092958 SIRI GOWRI KUPPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8151 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054359
SUNWAY PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1936195 RUKMINI KRISHNACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8152 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054359
SUNWAY PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2964384 RAVI ACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8153 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054359
SUNWAY PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 694692 GOVIND ACHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8154 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054526
NAGASHANKARA DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3084844

HEMMIGE 
NANDEESHPREETHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8155 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054526
NAGASHANKARA DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3093778 HALLEHALLI NAIDELE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8156 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054549 PRMR INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3119937 POLASAM RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8157 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054549 PRMR INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3119958 SUBBA PIDAPARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8158 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054603
BMR ENGINEERING PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1260719 BANDI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8159 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054603
BMR ENGINEERING PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3072439 VARUN BANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8160 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054616
AIRAVATHA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3094032 RAJA RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8161 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054616
AIRAVATHA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3106687 RAMASWAMY NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8162 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054757

B C INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
RESOURCE COMPANYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2441484 ANIL CHUNDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8163 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054757

B C INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
RESOURCE COMPANYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2991723 RAVI BHUPATIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8164 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054757

B C INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
RESOURCE COMPANYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3151413 SANJEEV RAJPUT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8165 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054812
ABITEJ PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1458974 NETRAVATI SANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8166 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054812
ABITEJ PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1851247 SAVITHA VEERAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8167 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054879
ACQUIESCENT ENGINEERING 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2178896 ABISON ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8168 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054879
ACQUIESCENT ENGINEERING 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2178928 SHEBY CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8169 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054879
ACQUIESCENT ENGINEERING 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3020738 JOHNSON ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8170 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054915
GNANITHA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3144443 NADAVALAKERI SHIVU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8171 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054915
GNANITHA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3144543 KURUBA YALLAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8172 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054944

ATUL INFRA ENGINEERING 
INNOVATORS ANDDEVELOPERS 
INDIA PRIVATVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2919545 RAJEEV HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8173 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054944

ATUL INFRA ENGINEERING 
INNOVATORS ANDDEVELOPERS 
INDIA PRIVATVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3158487

SHOBHA RANI RAJEEV 
HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8174 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054979
STORYBOARD DESIGNBUILD 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3064389 MURAD OOMER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8175 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC054979
STORYBOARD DESIGNBUILD 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3497410 OOMER NISAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8176 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055067
JAYKUSH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1268952 SUNIL SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8177 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055067
JAYKUSH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2935552 NISHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8178 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055067
JAYKUSH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3188642 SURYAKANTH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8179 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055104 ARISTO VILLAS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1352279 AMIT GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8180 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055104 ARISTO VILLAS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2824086 VEENA GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8181 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055389
BLUE WHALE ESTATES AND 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2441494 MANISH BHARAT GAJRIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8182 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055389
BLUE WHALE ESTATES AND 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3081455 DHANANJAY PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8183 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055438
KAIROS INFRA TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1832681 ANAND ASNOTIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8184 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055438
KAIROS INFRA TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2433534 KATAMREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8185 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055523
VISHWAS BAWA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3539867 ABDUL RAUF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8186 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055523
VISHWAS BAWA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 659923 ASHRAF BAWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8187 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055562
BRICKS & BEAMS CONSTRUCTIONS 
& BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3219755 PRAMOD MOHANTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8188 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055562
BRICKS & BEAMS CONSTRUCTIONS 
& BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5115632 NIRANJAN JENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8189 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055684 ANVI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3255744 PUNAGANTI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8190 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055684 ANVI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3259847 KRISHNA PUNUGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8191 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055776 TEE GEE HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1484469 PERURU GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8192 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055776 TEE GEE HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1784797 PERURU GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8193 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055776 TEE GEE HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2017028 GIRIDHAR GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8194 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055841
SAI SRI SANNIDHI BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2750547 JAGADEESH KAPPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8195 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055841
SAI SRI SANNIDHI BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 684525

MANGALORE GANGADHAR 
UMESH ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8196 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055861

SWAYAM KRUSHI 
INFRADEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1910958 VEERENDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8197 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055861

SWAYAM KRUSHI 
INFRADEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2327297 MURALI MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8198 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055921
ELIPSYS INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2983832 DHEERAJ EARNEST JOHN PINTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8199 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC055921
ELIPSYS INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3073121 DINA PINTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8200 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC056176
TERRA ALPHA CONSTRUCTION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3326676 BANNUR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8201 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC056176
TERRA ALPHA CONSTRUCTION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3326705 HERUR ANANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8202 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC056176
TERRA ALPHA CONSTRUCTION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3326806 TAJINDER VOHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8203 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC056187 SLV INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3268589
MOHAN KALLANDURU 
VENKATESHGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8204 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC056187 SLV INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3617907 KALLANDURU MANOJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8205 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC056187 SLV INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5189171 MURALI VENKATESHGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8206 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC056313
DARRAMA INFRASTRUCTURES 
(MANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3168052

ISMAIL ASHRAF PEJAVAR 
CHEKABBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8207 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC056313
DARRAMA INFRASTRUCTURES 
(MANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3313905 MIJAR KALPANE ISMAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8208 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC056391
SNORBANS CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3381843 MOHAMMED FAISAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8209 RC402 U45201KA2010PTC056391
SNORBANS CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3381882 ROBERT WOODHOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8210 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC056556

SPARK ENGINEERING 
CONSTRUCTION (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3292260 KAMAXI VERNEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8211 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC056556

SPARK ENGINEERING 
CONSTRUCTION (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3324041 DIGAMBER VERNEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8212 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC056609
NIJAGUNA CONSTRUCTIONS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3344602

GURUMALLAPPA 
NIJAGUNARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8213 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC056609
NIJAGUNA CONSTRUCTIONS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3344693 GOPAL NARAYANAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8214 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC056609
NIJAGUNA CONSTRUCTIONS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3344779 VADDAGERE CHINNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8215 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC056632
VEMANA INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3256999 PILLA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8216 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC056632
VEMANA INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3289640 BHAGYALAKSHMI RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8217 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC056669
HANZ INFRATECH DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3295696 SABEENA FATHIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8218 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC056669
HANZ INFRATECH DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3295709 RUKIYA BEEBI ABDUL HAMEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8219 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC056760
KARAVALI INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3321317

KANCHI MUSTHAFA 
MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8220 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC056760
KARAVALI INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3321679 KASIM BEARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8221 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC057135
DECCAN SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2974527

NARAYANA SINGH 
DWARAKANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8222 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC057135
DECCAN SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3334430 MOHAMMED ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8223 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC057135
DECCAN SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3334508 SHYAM SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8224 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC057135
DECCAN SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3344150 MOHAN NAGABHUSHANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8225 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC057194
FORTUNA URBANSCAPE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2259797 HARIHARAN JAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8226 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC057194
FORTUNA URBANSCAPE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3426181 SAILESH SREERAMULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8227 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC057194
FORTUNA URBANSCAPE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 448178 NARESH MANOHAR NADKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8228 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC057194
FORTUNA URBANSCAPE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7503196 RAJESH SRIRAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8229 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC057830
GINZER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3170099 RAVIPATI RAGHUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8230 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC057830
GINZER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3410230 RAVIPATI MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8231 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC059079
SILVER SQUARE INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3539272 KRISHNAPPA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8232 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC059079
SILVER SQUARE INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3539293 KEERTHANA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8233 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC059266
RKT CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3531464 NAGESH RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8234 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC059266
RKT CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3531465

AMARESH SARJAPURA 
RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8235 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC059266
RKT CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3531466 SHASHI KUMAR RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8236 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC059266
RKT CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3533926

CHANDRASHEKAR SARJAPURA 
GOPALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8237 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC059266
RKT CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3533927 SUBBIREDDY CHIGULLARAVU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8238 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC059297
OM SAI SAMARPAN BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3323634 SHANKAR RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8239 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC059297
OM SAI SAMARPAN BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3323652 DHANALAKSHMI SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8240 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC060423 MSR DWELLING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3605535 MADHUSUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8241 RC402 U45201KA2011PTC060423 MSR DWELLING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3605536 VANITHA MADHUSUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8242 RC402 U45201KA2012PTC063322
ASCENT REALASSETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1741861 NANDA RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8243 RC402 U45201KA2012PTC063322
ASCENT REALASSETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3289918 PUTTANNA GOPPENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8244 RC402 U45201KA2012PTC063322
ASCENT REALASSETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 513694 RAVINDRA MADHUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8245 RC402 U45201KA2012PTC063953
N.S.M. INFRA-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5258519 VASU RAJU LATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8246 RC402 U45201KA2012PTC063953
N.S.M. INFRA-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5258520 VASURAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8247 RC402 U45202KA1982PTC004958 VASOO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3161926 KAVITA MUTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8248 RC402 U45202KA1982PTC004958 VASOO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 785051 SAGAR BOTTOLANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8249 RC402 U45202KA1989PTC010268
KALPSHILA CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1724305 NARAYAN KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8250 RC402 U45202KA1989PTC010268
KALPSHILA CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2403107 SHIVKUMAR SABOJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8251 RC402 U45202KA1989PTC010268
KALPSHILA CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2696015 SUDHIR MAHAGAONKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8252 RC402 U45202KA1989PTC010268
KALPSHILA CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 905327 SHRIDHAR KUNDRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8253 RC402 U45202KA1989PTC034585
PRANAAM FOUNDATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1105190 RANI NATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8254 RC402 U45202KA1989PTC034585
PRANAAM FOUNDATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1315733 MURUGESAN NATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8255 RC402 U45202KA1992PTC012843
UDUPI TOURIST COMPLEX AND 
DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3297189 JAGADISH MUNIANJINAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8256 RC402 U45202KA1992PTC012843
UDUPI TOURIST COMPLEX AND 
DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7692479 MUNANJINAPPA MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8257 RC402 U45202KA1995PTC017400
TRINETRA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1972920 KISHIN GODHWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8258 RC402 U45202KA1995PTC017400
TRINETRA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2062888 PRADEEP GOPAL RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8259 RC402 U45202KA1997PTC022692
CATALYST CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Active 168388 SANJAY MALPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8260 RC402 U45202KA1997PTC022692
CATALYST CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Active 169068 BHERU BOHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8261 RC402 U45202KA1997PTC022692
CATALYST CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Active 234474 SULUGODU NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8262 RC402 U45202KA2000PTC027838
TECHNOART HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1945268 THUMATI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8263 RC402 U45202KA2000PTC027838
TECHNOART HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2337062 THALAMANCHI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8264 RC402 U45202KA2005PTC036426
LANDTECH (INDIA) 
CONDOMINIUMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1501068 ANTONY FERNANDEZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8265 RC402 U45202KA2005PTC037234
PRAVEEN INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1594209

KASTURCHAND 
SANTOSHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8266 RC402 U45202KA2005PTC037234
PRAVEEN INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1676534 PRAVEEN JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8267 RC402 U45202KA2005PTC037360
URBAN RESERVES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2088900 SURESH HEMDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8268 RC402 U45202KA2005PTC037360
URBAN RESERVES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2100387 DEVINA HEMDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8269 RC402 U45202KA2006PLC038202
BANGALORE HI-TECH WEAVING 
PARK LIMITED Strike Off 2377082

MARUTHI THIMMIAH 
VENKATESWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 308



8270 RC402 U45202KA2006PLC038202
BANGALORE HI-TECH WEAVING 
PARK LIMITED Strike Off 2692458 SHIVARAM VENKABHARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8271 RC402 U45202KA2006PLC038202
BANGALORE HI-TECH WEAVING 
PARK LIMITED Strike Off 2692490

LAKSHMINARAYANA 
MALLANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8272 RC402 U45202KA2006PLC039072
SOVEREIGN DEVELOPERS AND 
INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED Active 1594320 DEEPAKK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8273 RC402 U45202KA2006PLC039072
SOVEREIGN DEVELOPERS AND 
INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED Active 1594396 PRAKAASH KUMAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8274 RC402 U45202KA2006PLC039072
SOVEREIGN DEVELOPERS AND 
INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED Active 5259231 SATYAVRAT SINH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8275 RC402 U45202KA2006PTC038567

YADAV 
CONSTRUCTIONS(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2129972

MANJESH KUMAR 
NARASIMHIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8276 RC402 U45202KA2006PTC038567

YADAV 
CONSTRUCTIONS(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2130152 CHETHANA MUNIAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8277 RC402 U45202KA2006PTC039148
SRESHTA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2606662 CATTAMANCHI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8278 RC402 U45202KA2006PTC039148
SRESHTA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3194855 NAGAREDDY MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8279 RC402 U45202KA2006PTC040827

CELEBRATION SOFTWARE 
DEVELOPEMENT PARKPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3430989 PERICAL MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8280 RC402 U45202KA2006PTC040827

CELEBRATION SOFTWARE 
DEVELOPEMENT PARKPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3474437 SHYLA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8281 RC402 U45202KA2006PTC040964
ABHIGNA ENCLAVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1775398 MANJUNATH NANJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8282 RC402 U45202KA2006PTC040964
ABHIGNA ENCLAVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1775412

MANJUNATH 
PADMANABHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8283 RC402 U45202KA2006PTC040964
ABHIGNA ENCLAVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 370773 SRINIVASULU NEELUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8284 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC041448
MOUNTAIN DEW RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1056875 MATHEW CHERAYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8285 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC041448
MOUNTAIN DEW RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2524765 SUNIL MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8286 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC042051 ALPROX PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1933718 SUMA NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8287 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC042051 ALPROX PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1935430 PRADEEP MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8288 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC042051 ALPROX PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2213128 SURYA KALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8289 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC042645 MSSW PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1174703 THORTHI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8290 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC042645 MSSW PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1174759 SHASHIDHAR CHARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8291 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC042645 MSSW PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1385038 SHAIKH WAHID HUSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8292 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC042645 MSSW PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1535148
BOORLAGADDA NAGA 
VENKATA SUDHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8293 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC042800
PRESIDENCY INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1340413 BHASKAR REDDY VARIKUTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8294 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC042800
PRESIDENCY INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1413154 RIPUNJAYA REDDY TIRUMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8295 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043021
UPKAR INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1236644 KHALENDER KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8296 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043021
UPKAR INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1262851 SHAHEDA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8297 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043021
UPKAR INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2664505 KARAR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8298 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043516
GARUDADHRI MULTI PROJECTS & 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1258689 RAJU KUNNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8299 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043516
GARUDADHRI MULTI PROJECTS & 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1258727 CHANDRASHEKAR KUNNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8300 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043559
BHARANI PROMOTERES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1641022 BHARATHI BYREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8301 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043559
BHARANI PROMOTERES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1641072

BATARAYANAPURA ANAND 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8302 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043559
BHARANI PROMOTERES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1641138

BATARAYANAPURA 
NANJUNDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8303 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043562
SRITECH CONSTRUCTION CARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1654585

PRASANNA KUMAR 
SATHYANARAYANA SHASTHRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8304 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043562
SRITECH CONSTRUCTION CARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2883373 HASSAN SHANKARAIAH SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8305 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043859
NARTHAKI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 609874 NARAPA MANOHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8306 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043859
NARTHAKI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 609881 PUNDLA SITHA RAMI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8307 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043876
METROCORP KNOWLEDGECITIES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1151247 DEEPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8308 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC043876
METROCORP KNOWLEDGECITIES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 167524 SUSHMA ANANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8309 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC044044 STARLIT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1644050 RAJENDRA MRUTHYUNJAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8310 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC044044 STARLIT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1687484 SANDEEP BIHARILAL SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8311 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC044044 STARLIT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1792224 RUCHIR DIXIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8312 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC044167
PAVAMANA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1665368 RAGHUPATHY AGRAHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8313 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC044167
PAVAMANA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1691875

RAGHAVENDRA RAO SESHAGIRI 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8314 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC044167
PAVAMANA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1692159 SUNDER RAO NARAYANA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8315 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC044167
PAVAMANA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1693761 SUBBA RAO GANESHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8316 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC044167
PAVAMANA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1696668

JAYACHAR 
NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8317 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC044167
PAVAMANA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 306973 SHAMALA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8318 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC044397
SAMRUDDHI INFRATECH(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 513694 RAVINDRA MADHUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8319 RC402 U45202KA2007PTC044397
SAMRUDDHI INFRATECH(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 513746 HEMANG RAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8320 RC402 U45202KA2008PLC046008
PARINITHA PROPERTIES AND 
INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED Active 1020003 CHIDANAND RATHNAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8321 RC402 U45202KA2008PLC046008
PARINITHA PROPERTIES AND 
INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED Active 2009652 MANJUNATHA ANANTHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8322 RC402 U45202KA2008PLC046008
PARINITHA PROPERTIES AND 
INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED Active 2009665 SATHISH HIRIYANNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8323 RC402 U45202KA2008PLC046008
PARINITHA PROPERTIES AND 
INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED Active 2009679 MANJUNATHA SIDDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8324 RC402 U45202KA2008PLC046008
PARINITHA PROPERTIES AND 
INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED Active 2145120 HULYALU RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8325 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC044991
SASHI STRUCTURES AND PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1945268 THUMATI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8326 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC044991
SASHI STRUCTURES AND PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1968204 TUMATI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8327 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC045190
BARRING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1840444 TAJINDERSINGH BARRING Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8328 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC045190
BARRING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2125358 AMRIK BARRING Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8329 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC045258
LAKSHMI REALTY (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1980541 NAGARAJA CHIKKASIDDAPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8330 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC045258
LAKSHMI REALTY (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1980562 MAMATHA NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8331 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC045610 MBA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1780228 MANJUNATH BASAVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8332 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC045610 MBA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1780533 ASHWINI BASAVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8333 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC045610 MBA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1783831 PAVITHRA BASAVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8334 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC045610 MBA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1816151
BASAVAIAH 
CHIKKAGORORAGHATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8335 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC045974
SRI SRISHAKTI INFRAPROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1784341 YESHWANTLAL PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8336 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC045974
SRI SRISHAKTI INFRAPROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2129438 NAGIN MANANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8337 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC046014
SUMUKA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2079873 UCHHURU APARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8338 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC046014
SUMUKA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 580022 VASIPALLI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8339 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC046015
PARKART LANDSCAPINGAND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2115736 TUMBOOR NEELAKANTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8340 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC046015
PARKART LANDSCAPINGAND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2116164 GOVINDASWAMY NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8341 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC046015
PARKART LANDSCAPINGAND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2116201 NELAMANGALA KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8342 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC046053
ACTIVE HOMES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1756888 MANJUNATH SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8343 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC046053
ACTIVE HOMES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1781804 HALESH KARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8344 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC046291 TRIO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2157452 DEVARAJ GANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8345 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC046291 TRIO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2164097 GOPINATH CHANDRANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8346 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC046660
IN-ART PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1775832 SADATH PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8347 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC046660
IN-ART PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2337639 ROSHAN AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8348 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC047034 GLOBUS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1932678 RAMANATHAN RAVICHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8349 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC047034 GLOBUS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1933786 ROHIT DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8350 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC047054
ZENON INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2213333 KOTESWARARAO VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8351 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC047054
ZENON INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2213377 RAMA RAJU VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8352 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC047743
K VIRAJA INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2163194 VIRAJA KOTAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8353 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC047743
K VIRAJA INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2213162 RAMAPRASAD PUNUGOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8354 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC047782
CORAL SHELTERS AND BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2287178 SUNIL SREEDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8355 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC047782
CORAL SHELTERS AND BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7290610 JAIDEEP NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8356 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048018 CSC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2140035 CHANDRASHEKHAR ASHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8357 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048018 CSC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2267519 PANCHALAM SUKANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8358 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048018 CSC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2825930 ASHA SUKANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8359 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048211 SLN SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1963948 PRADEEP KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8360 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048211 SLN SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2020116 PRIYAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8361 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048211 SLN SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2221477 SHASHIKANTH GUNDMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8362 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048211 SLN SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2331860 RAGHUNANDAN GUNDMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8363 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048510
HONEYCOMB BUILDTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2309351 DARWIN PRASHANTH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8364 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048510
HONEYCOMB BUILDTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2309372 MADHAVA PADUBDRI PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8365 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048518
HCP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1542787 HUNGI PAPANNA SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8366 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048518
HCP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2236462

CHITTOR JYOTHISWARA REDDY 
DINESH KUMAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8367 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048518
HCP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2236485

PALAKURU PRABASH KUMAR 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8368 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048518
HCP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2387305 PADMA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8369 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048518
HCP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 864837 HUNGI PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8370 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048562
ANDES STRUCTURAL CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2424928 MENDALOOR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8371 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048562
ANDES STRUCTURAL CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2424940 SREEHARI PULAGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8372 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048579 SEC PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2292928 RAJESH KUMAR KOTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8373 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048579 SEC PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2530219 ANIL KESAV REDDY CHUKKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8374 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048621 LXY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1181275 REHAN KHAN TALAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8375 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048621 LXY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2140004 ROHIT CHUGANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8376 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048621 LXY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2267519 PANCHALAM SUKANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8377 RC402 U45202KA2008PTC048621 LXY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 248397 ASHOK KHENY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8378 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC049319
ASSOCIATE BUILDERS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2206954 BIJU SEBASTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8379 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC049319
ASSOCIATE BUILDERS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2471431 RAJESH KUMARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8380 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC049574
KSHETRAPAL PROJECTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2586503 SARVOTTAM REDDY MALIPATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8381 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC049574
KSHETRAPAL PROJECTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2598832 PALANI RADHAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8382 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC049814
CONTINENTAL NIRMAN PROJECTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1270426 ANIL KUMAR DIWAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8383 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC049814
CONTINENTAL NIRMAN PROJECTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 75506 THUMMALACHETTY MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8384 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC049814
CONTINENTAL NIRMAN PROJECTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 77222 ALUNGOOR SHARATHCHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8385 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC049814
CONTINENTAL NIRMAN PROJECTS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 783169 RAVIKUMAR DIWAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8386 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC049834
INTELLEKT DB SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1747037 MURALEEDHARAN KUTTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8387 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC049834
INTELLEKT DB SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2579101 SHAJAN JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8388 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC050826
MS SQUARE INFRA VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2716083 SHIVAKUMAR ANANDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8389 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC050826
MS SQUARE INFRA VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2742944 SARAVANAN SWAMYNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8390 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051123
V3 INFRASTRUCTURE &ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2424858 HINDUPURAM SIREESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8391 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051123
V3 INFRASTRUCTURE &ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2424867 VIRUPAPUR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8392 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051123
V3 INFRASTRUCTURE &ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2666865

VIRUPAPURAM 
MADHUSUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8393 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051168
DRK INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3014632 CHAKKIMMATHARA SANTOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8394 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051168
DRK INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3014635 ARUN DEV KUNJUMON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8395 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051200

JBN INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
BUSINESSSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 2619481 BALAKRISHNA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8396 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051200

JBN INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
BUSINESSSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 2675591 SRIDHAR HEGADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8397 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051458
CANSA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2723200 DENZIL JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8398 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051458
CANSA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2723214 SABU THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8399 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051473
BG PROPERTIES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2807805

CHANDANKUMAR 
BETTEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8400 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051473
BG PROPERTIES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2807806 GANESH RAMALINGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8401 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051497 CSC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2267519 PANCHALAM SUKANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8402 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051497 CSC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2825930 ASHA SUKANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8403 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051584
NIG & RICH INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2809099 WILFRED D'COSTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8404 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051584
NIG & RICH INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2908164 JAGADISH ANCHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8405 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051584
NIG & RICH INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5168060 AMINA AFSHAAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8406 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051584
NIG & RICH INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5168065 MOHAMMED ASHRAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8407 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051584
NIG & RICH INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5168071 SHAKEEL MAZHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8408 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051616
ADITYARAJ PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2657963 PRADEEP RAJGARHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8409 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051616
ADITYARAJ PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2803993

KUMAR VELURE 
RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8410 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051677
SANJANA BUILD TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2750491 SUMITHRA BAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8411 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051677
SANJANA BUILD TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2773123 VALI SUBRAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8412 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051817
GOBEL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2804944 SRINIVASAN KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8413 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051817
GOBEL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3173906

GEDALA GEDALA VENKATA 
VENKATA KRESHNA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8414 RC402 U45202KA2009PTC051817
GOBEL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 818124 KESHAVA RAJARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8415 RC402 U45202KA2010PLC054504
BENDA INFRASTRUCTURES 
DEVELOPMENTLIMITED Strike Off 3080933 GURU MARULARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8416 RC402 U45202KA2010PLC054504
BENDA INFRASTRUCTURES 
DEVELOPMENTLIMITED Strike Off 3085239 GURU SHASTRIMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8417 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC052057 URBAN SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2800693 LAKHI PHUKAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8418 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC052057 URBAN SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2870984 MURALI SHANKAR SUNKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8419 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC052057 URBAN SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 381303 RAMAKRISHNAPPA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8420 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC052124
3D CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2872973 RAMESH SUBBANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8421 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC052124
3D CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2885449 VIJAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8422 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC052893
AMARKHED INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2825219

SIDDANAGOUDA 
MAHANTAGOUDA AMARKHED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8423 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC052893
AMARKHED INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2850124 BASANT AMARKHED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8424 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC052917
PRABHURANGA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1351867 HOSAHALLI RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8425 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC052917
PRABHURANGA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2247936

RAMACHANDRA PRABHU 
HOSAHALLI DODDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8426 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC053281
SAIKIRTI LITTLE KINGDOM 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2931129 KIRTI SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8427 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC053281
SAIKIRTI LITTLE KINGDOM 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 387604 VINOD SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8428 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC053725
QUANTUM INFRACON INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1766146 KARTHIK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8429 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC053725
QUANTUM INFRACON INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2693940 MUNIYAPPA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8430 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC053725
QUANTUM INFRACON INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3017698 SRINIVASAPPA KANNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8431 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC053725
QUANTUM INFRACON INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3068427

NARASIMHAMURTHY 
PARVATHAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8432 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC053914
M.K.P.BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3066581 NARRA KRISHNA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8433 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC053914
M.K.P.BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3066609 KHAMAR KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8434 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC053914
M.K.P.BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3066618 NARRA SIVA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8435 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC053914
M.K.P.BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3067336 SYED MAHBOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8436 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC054213
MOTHERLAND INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3021622 NILESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8437 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC054213
MOTHERLAND INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3021626 ABDUL KHUDDUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8438 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC055149
VASCA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3141156 SRINIVASA KEMPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8439 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC055149
VASCA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3151418 VENKATESH ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8440 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC055237
URON ROBINSON DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3111725 ROBIN RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8441 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC055237
URON ROBINSON DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3111733 RAJAPPAN PARAMESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8442 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC055237
URON ROBINSON DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3138914 USHA PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8443 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC055237
URON ROBINSON DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3139013 SARIKA RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8444 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC055490

NALANDA INTERNATIONAL 
INFRATECHEXPLORERS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 3114059 NINGAPPA RAJAVANSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8445 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC055490

NALANDA INTERNATIONAL 
INFRATECHEXPLORERS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 3114091 RENUKA RAJAVANSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8446 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC056089
SINGAM SHREYAS CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3205863 SUJATHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8447 RC402 U45202KA2010PTC056089
SINGAM SHREYAS CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3205907 PRASAD REDDY SINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8448 RC402 U45202KA2011PLC060727
BHAVASAR HOUSING COMPANY 
LIMITED Strike Off 2828623 ANANTH KUMAR GOVARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8449 RC402 U45202KA2011PLC060727
BHAVASAR HOUSING COMPANY 
LIMITED Strike Off 3383427 DEVIKIRAN SUBHASCHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8450 RC402 U45202KA2011PLC060727
BHAVASAR HOUSING COMPANY 
LIMITED Strike Off 3399847 SWAMYRAO KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8451 RC402 U45202KA2011PLC060727
BHAVASAR HOUSING COMPANY 
LIMITED Strike Off 3399848

SWAMY RAO NARAYANA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8452 RC402 U45202KA2011PLC060727
BHAVASAR HOUSING COMPANY 
LIMITED Strike Off 3399853 BOMMANAHALLI SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8453 RC402 U45202KA2011PLC060727
BHAVASAR HOUSING COMPANY 
LIMITED Strike Off 3603631 RAJANI SHIVAJI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8454 RC402 U45202KA2011PLC060727
BHAVASAR HOUSING COMPANY 
LIMITED Strike Off 6434633 PRAVEEN KAKADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8455 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC056827
SWARNAA M KUMAR INFRA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2059719 VENKATA CHIGURUPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8456 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC056827
SWARNAA M KUMAR INFRA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2079264 CHUSV ANUSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8457 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC056827
SWARNAA M KUMAR INFRA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 279908 MUKESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8458 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC057063 RAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3326705 HERUR ANANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8459 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC057063 RAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 353331 JANARDHAN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8460 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC057336
CREATIVE INDUS CONSTRUCTION 
AND INFRAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3109859

CHENJERI SREENIVASA RAMA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8461 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC057336
CREATIVE INDUS CONSTRUCTION 
AND INFRAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3109870

CHENJERI ARVIND 
RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8462 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC057336
CREATIVE INDUS CONSTRUCTION 
AND INFRAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3109898

NARENDRA CHENJERI RAMA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8463 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC057336
CREATIVE INDUS CONSTRUCTION 
AND INFRAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3109916

RAJATADRIPURA NARASIMHA 
BHARATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8464 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC057336
CREATIVE INDUS CONSTRUCTION 
AND INFRAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3138075

RANGANNA NARASIMHA 
SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8465 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC058437
ABHIJNA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1811567

DHARMATHEJA 
PADMANABHAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8466 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC058437
ABHIJNA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3356449

NOOJALU DHARMATHEJA 
MADHUMITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8467 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC060221
MAYURADHITYA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3606938 PUNITHAMUNESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8468 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC060221
MAYURADHITYA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3606966 MUNESHA VENKAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8469 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC060245
DEVANAHALLI CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3169088 SHRIHARI KUNKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8470 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC060245
DEVANAHALLI CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3529785 PASAM SREENIVASULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8471 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC060691
URANUS INNOVATION &TURNKEY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2798447 SURESH MUTHUKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8472 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC060691
URANUS INNOVATION &TURNKEY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5274968 GEORGEDIAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8473 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC061127
IMPRESSIVE INNOVATION INFRA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5106702 CHANDRAKANTHA GOTTIPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8474 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC061127
IMPRESSIVE INNOVATION INFRA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5106706 GOTTIPATI CHOWDRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8475 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC061405 G K INCON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2667754 DAWOOD KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8476 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC061405 G K INCON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5152459 GEETHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8477 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC061587
MOROVO INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1819536 GUNASEKARAN SENTHILRAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8478 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC061587
MOROVO INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2819884 NANDHINI TAMILARASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8479 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC061587
MOROVO INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7253891 RAKESH ARUMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8480 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC061833
JAYASHANKARA CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5135509 JAYDEV SIDDARAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8481 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC061833
JAYASHANKARA CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5136509 KONDAPPA SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8482 RC402 U45202KA2011PTC061833
JAYASHANKARA CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5152916 SIDDARAJU RENUKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8483 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC062351
HITESH INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3126835 POUNRAJ PARAMASIVAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8484 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC062351
HITESH INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5177433 RATHIKA POUNRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8485 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC062447
SREEDEVI INFRACONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1548777

RAVI SHANKAR TUMKUR 
SANGANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8486 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC062447
SREEDEVI INFRACONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1637584 BODDU SRIDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8487 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC062556 NSR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5151164 NARASA REDDY YARRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8488 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC062556 NSR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5151222
SIVAKUMARREDDY 
PUCHALAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8489 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC062750
3LOK INFRA AND LOGISTICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1950320 PAPISETTY ABHINANDANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8490 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC062750
3LOK INFRA AND LOGISTICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3593986 VIVEK PAPISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8491 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC063017
ALLWEATHER INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5191947 PROFULLACHANDRASHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8492 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC063017
ALLWEATHER INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5206908 SHAMITHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8493 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC063107
TRIGUNAAS BUILDTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3305692 UMA DHONTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8494 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC063107
TRIGUNAAS BUILDTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6485599 DHONTI BHEEMA RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8495 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC063355
CHAAYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5227528 JAYARAM SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8496 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC063355
CHAAYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5227534 SOWMYA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8497 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC063895
L S CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5233880

LOHIT SHIVASHANAKARA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8498 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC063895
L S CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5233890 SANGEETHA RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8499 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC064270
KENNEDIA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3319480 JAY PRAKASH RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8500 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC064270
KENNEDIA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3319548 GOPALA BUDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8501 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC064270
KENNEDIA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3397617 GUNJAN RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8502 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC064857
B.K.L INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2793304

SHAKALADEVANAPURA 
BYRAHANUMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8503 RC402 U45202KA2012PTC064857
B.K.L INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6645336 HARISH MUNIBYREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8504 RC402 U45203KA1976PTC003046
R NARAYANASETTY CONSTRUCTION 
CO PRIVATELIMITED Active 1390938 JAYALAKSHMI SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8505 RC402 U45203KA1976PTC003046
R NARAYANASETTY CONSTRUCTION 
CO PRIVATELIMITED Active 1390963 NARAYANA SETTY SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8506 RC402 U45203KA1985PTC006830
YELAVARTHY FOUNDATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3315894 YELAVARTHY MOHANRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8507 RC402 U45203KA1985PTC006830
YELAVARTHY FOUNDATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6764069 MADHUKAR MANAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8508 RC402 U45203KA1985PTC006876
Y.MOHAN RAJU AND COPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3315894 YELAVARTHY MOHANRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8509 RC402 U45203KA1985PTC006876
Y.MOHAN RAJU AND COPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6764069 MADHUKAR MANAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8510 RC402 U45203KA1985PTC006878
Y.JAGADEESH RAJU AND CO 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3315894 YELAVARTHY MOHANRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8511 RC402 U45203KA1985PTC006878
Y.JAGADEESH RAJU AND CO 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6764069 MADHUKAR MANAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8512 RC402 U45203KA1990PTC011236
HARA KHT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1017171 DAKOJU RAVISHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8513 RC402 U45203KA1990PTC011236
HARA KHT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1017271 BANGALORE NARAHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8514 RC402 U45203KA1991PTC012365
SHAKTINIVAS BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 161416 RAMNATH ANGOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8515 RC402 U45203KA1991PTC012365
SHAKTINIVAS BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 512826 SANJIVAN ANGOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8516 RC402 U45203KA1991PTC012365
SHAKTINIVAS BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 699662 NALINI ANGOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8517 RC402 U45203KA1991PTC012602
AKKALARAJU CONTRACTORS AND 
ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1125946 MOHANRAJU KONDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8518 RC402 U45203KA1991PTC012602
AKKALARAJU CONTRACTORS AND 
ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2737209 INDIRAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8519 RC402 U45203KA1995PTC019019
EPSILON BUILDING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1899413 KEDAR GOPALDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8520 RC402 U45203KA1995PTC019019
EPSILON BUILDING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 715905

PRASAD CHANDRA 
BALACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8521 RC402 U45203KA1997PTC022778
T.G. MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1241570 JAYAVELU UDAYA SURIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8522 RC402 U45203KA1997PTC022778
T.G. MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1241621 RAJAN JAYACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8523 RC402 U45203KA1997PTC022778
T.G. MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1560267 CHELLAPPA VASUDEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8524 RC402 U45203KA1997PTC022778
T.G. MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2708433 RANGANATH VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8525 RC402 U45203KA1997PTC022778
T.G. MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2756995 VIJAYA RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8526 RC402 U45203KA1999PLC025407 NOBLE ISPAT & ENERGIES LIMITED Active 1471571 BASAVARAJ SIRWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8527 RC402 U45203KA1999PLC025407 NOBLE ISPAT & ENERGIES LIMITED Active 6507662 PRASAD KONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8528 RC402 U45203KA1999PLC025407 NOBLE ISPAT & ENERGIES LIMITED Active 813627 SURESH RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8529 RC402 U45203KA2001PTC029651
CAMPUS CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1991150 MOHAMMED GAFFAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8530 RC402 U45203KA2001PTC029651
CAMPUS CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1991240 ABDUL GAFFAR KAVUGOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8531 RC402 U45203KA2001PTC029671
YASHASSWI CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1788147

SHASHI KISHAN TAKUMALLA 
VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8532 RC402 U45203KA2001PTC029671
YASHASSWI CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1837347 LATHA KISHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8533 RC402 U45203KA2001PTC029671
YASHASSWI CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2495842 KUPPURAJ MOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8534 RC402 U45203KA2003PTC032781
MOTAK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2033875

MOTHAKAPALLI KRISHNE 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8535 RC402 U45203KA2003PTC032781
MOTAK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3568093 AMARNATH GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8536 RC402 U45203KA2003PTC032781
MOTAK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6571580 SHANTHA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8537 RC402 U45203KA2004PTC035176
SURENDRA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 346565

SURENDRANADHA REDDY 
BIJIVEMULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8538 RC402 U45203KA2005PTC035574
VINSCO BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1771899 BANGALORE SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8539 RC402 U45203KA2005PTC035574
VINSCO BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1771932 MANJULA PRADEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8540 RC402 U45203KA2005PTC035581
MARKWELL PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1484469 PERURU GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8541 RC402 U45203KA2005PTC035581
MARKWELL PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1784797 PERURU GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8542 RC402 U45203KA2005PTC035581
MARKWELL PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1927048 MAHINDER SINGH KHAIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8543 RC402 U45203KA2005PTC035788
SAGAMORE INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1729220 ASHWANI JASTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8544 RC402 U45203KA2005PTC035788
SAGAMORE INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3500622 GAUTHAM JASTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8545 RC402 U45203KA2005PTC035788
SAGAMORE INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5159448 SIREESHA JASTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8546 RC402 U45203KA2006PTC039031
VISHWABHARATHI 
INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 488179 SOMASHEKAR NINGEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8547 RC402 U45203KA2006PTC039031
VISHWABHARATHI 
INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 488210 PRATHIBA SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8548 RC402 U45203KA2006PTC040629
TRIANGLE REALTY VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 320905

PRASADA REDDY 
HANUMANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8549 RC402 U45203KA2006PTC040629
TRIANGLE REALTY VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 320921

BHASKAR REDDY 
HANUMANTHA REDDYGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8550 RC402 U45203KA2006PTC040629
TRIANGLE REALTY VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 745875

HANUMANTHA SHARABA 
NANDYALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8551 RC402 U45203KA2006PTC041164
SURYODHAYA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1260728 VENKATESHVARLU CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8552 RC402 U45203KA2006PTC041164
SURYODHAYA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2989022 MADHAVI CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8553 RC402 U45203KA2006PTC041164
SURYODHAYA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3326231

HANUMANULA 
SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8554 RC402 U45203KA2006PTC041242
SHREE GURUDEV LOK VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 936942

SHARATH KUMAR 
CHOKKASANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8555 RC402 U45203KA2006PTC041242
SHREE GURUDEV LOK VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 936973 PREMKUMAR MUNISWAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8556 RC402 U45203KA2007PLC043992
BAMDEV NAYAK INFRASTRUCTURES 
LIMITED Active 1355658 BAMDEV NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8557 RC402 U45203KA2007PLC043992
BAMDEV NAYAK INFRASTRUCTURES 
LIMITED Active 1355724 MANOJH NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8558 RC402 U45203KA2007PLC043992
BAMDEV NAYAK INFRASTRUCTURES 
LIMITED Active 1754257 KARUNAKAR NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8559 RC402 U45203KA2007PLC043992
BAMDEV NAYAK INFRASTRUCTURES 
LIMITED Active 1868526 MAYABATY NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8560 RC402 U45203KA2007PLC043992
BAMDEV NAYAK INFRASTRUCTURES 
LIMITED Active 3137558 MANOHAR NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8561 RC402 U45203KA2007PLC043992
BAMDEV NAYAK INFRASTRUCTURES 
LIMITED Active 5118525 MAMATHA NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8562 RC402 U45203KA2007PLC043992
BAMDEV NAYAK INFRASTRUCTURES 
LIMITED Active 6391044 SUBHASMITHA NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8563 RC402 U45203KA2007PTC042147
S AND S INFRASTRUCTURE 
PROJECTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1688168

SREEKANTA PURAM KRISHNA 
RAO SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8564 RC402 U45203KA2007PTC042147
S AND S INFRASTRUCTURE 
PROJECTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1688179

MUNUSAMY NAIDU SATHISH 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8565 RC402 U45203KA2007PTC043143
D B & ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2961483 DILLIBABU VEMPARALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8566 RC402 U45203KA2007PTC043143
D B & ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2967193 BHARATHI SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8567 RC402 U45203KA2007PTC043143
D B & ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6446161 KRISHNAMURTHY SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8568 RC402 U45203KA2007PTC043143
D B & ASSOCIATES ENGINEERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6450020

NARAYANASWAMY NAIDU 
SUBRAMANYAM NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8569 RC402 U45203KA2007PTC044567
BLUEVALLEY INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 341206 SURYA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8570 RC402 U45203KA2007PTC044567
BLUEVALLEY INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 341275 BHARATHI RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8571 RC402 U45203KA2007PTC044599
SANA ESTATES & PROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1856535 AJIT PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8572 RC402 U45203KA2007PTC044599
SANA ESTATES & PROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6836995 SUNITA AJIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8573 RC402 U45203KA2008FTC046077
RONAVENCO INDIA DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2112397 SATYENDRA SAHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8574 RC402 U45203KA2008FTC046077
RONAVENCO INDIA DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2460998 ASHOK TIWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8575 RC402 U45203KA2008PLC046280 EASLAR INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Strike Off 1855243 RADHIKA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8576 RC402 U45203KA2008PLC046280 EASLAR INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Strike Off 1909698 LALIT JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8577 RC402 U45203KA2008PLC046280 EASLAR INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Strike Off 1987156 SHIVAJI GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8578 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC046144
SILVER STRINGS HYPERCITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2084130 KRISHNA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8579 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC046144
SILVER STRINGS HYPERCITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2084178

PUSHPARAJAN 
NANDANMADATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8580 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC046144
SILVER STRINGS HYPERCITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2084195 ABDUL BASHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8581 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC046144
SILVER STRINGS HYPERCITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2087106 VAIDYANATHAN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8582 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC046515
CG INFRA ENGINEEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2109327 BANGALORE RAMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8583 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC046515
CG INFRA ENGINEEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2166088 BASI REDDY HARICHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8584 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC046515
CG INFRA ENGINEEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2166155 GURUCHARAN BASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8585 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC046546
UNIQUE INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
HOMES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2127327 UPENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8586 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC046546
UNIQUE INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
HOMES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2161370 RAMPURA DATTA RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8587 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC047006
EM7 TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED. Strike Off 2174340 ASHOK SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8588 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC047006
EM7 TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED. Strike Off 2174375 ELIZABETH SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8589 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC047006
EM7 TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED. Strike Off 2235700 RANJANA GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8590 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC047141 PSG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2278634 ALES KEZR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8591 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC047141 PSG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2911231 MAREK PETRJANOS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8592 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC047141 PSG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6975981 PAVEL PETERKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8593 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC048017
ATRIA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2062888 PRADEEP GOPAL RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8594 RC402 U45203KA2008PTC048017
ATRIA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2335742 GOPAL RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8595 RC402 U45203KA2009PTC048790
E TO E PRE-FAB & INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2313491 GANAPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8596 RC402 U45203KA2009PTC048790
E TO E PRE-FAB & INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2695256 KANNAKI VELUMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8597 RC402 U45203KA2010PTC052459
JAYSONS INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2597360 VILLUPURAM VIJAYRAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8598 RC402 U45203KA2010PTC052459
JAYSONS INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2671000 BIMBAPRAKASH JOGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8599 RC402 U45203KA2010PTC053003
DHARAMPREETH DEVELOPERS & 
PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2897553 BANGALORE CHANDRA SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8600 RC402 U45203KA2010PTC053003
DHARAMPREETH DEVELOPERS & 
PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2926462 KRISHNAPPA KARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8601 RC402 U45203KA2010PTC053732
KAITHAKKEL BRIJESH INFRA 
COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2975559 BRIJESH KAITHAKKEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8602 RC402 U45203KA2010PTC053732
KAITHAKKEL BRIJESH INFRA 
COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2975561 NIMMY BRIJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8603 RC402 U45203KA2011PTC059159
BHUVANASRI INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1047540 MAGANUR ANIMISA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8604 RC402 U45203KA2011PTC059159
BHUVANASRI INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2638461 SUREKHA ANIMISHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8605 RC402 U45203KA2011PTC059159
BHUVANASRI INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2981867 KALLUBHAVI SUREKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8606 RC402 U45203KA2011PTC059159
BHUVANASRI INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2996006 KALLUBHAVI BHIMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8607 RC402 U45203KA2011PTC059693
VRISHANK BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3546757 HARALUR SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8608 RC402 U45203KA2011PTC059693
VRISHANK BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3546892 SHANTHALA SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8609 RC402 U45203KA2012PLC061976
SUVARNA GLOBAL 
INFRASTRUCTURE INDIALIMITED Strike Off 3588806

SOMASHEKARA 
KRISHNEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8610 RC402 U45203KA2012PLC061976
SUVARNA GLOBAL 
INFRASTRUCTURE INDIALIMITED Strike Off 3588810 SHREEDHARA KOLLENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8611 RC402 U45203KA2012PLC061976
SUVARNA GLOBAL 
INFRASTRUCTURE INDIALIMITED Strike Off 5137497 HARISHA KOLLENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8612 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC061930
SRI SAI MAHENDRA 
INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5139567

HANUMANTHAPPA 
BHAGYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8613 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC061930
SRI SAI MAHENDRA 
INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5152838

HONNAGANAHATTI 
KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8614 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC061932
RPM INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5130860 RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8615 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC061932
RPM INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5130893 ANAND NUTAKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8616 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC062137
BEDI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1594776

MUHAMED ASHRAF 
ABOOBACKER BEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8617 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC062137
BEDI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1594823 ERUVASSERY JULAINA ASHRAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8618 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC062480

PRAKASH A TO Z CONSTRUCTIONS 
&DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3485057 THILUKODU PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8619 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC062480

PRAKASH A TO Z CONSTRUCTIONS 
&DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3485090 AKASH RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8620 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC062571
KCE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5162521 KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8621 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC062571
KCE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5170583 RAGHURAMI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8622 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC062816
MSR VISION'S MALL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5148643 SHAMA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8623 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC062816
MSR VISION'S MALL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5148694 SHAMAREDDY VINOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8624 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC062816
MSR VISION'S MALL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5148697 MUNISWAMY REDDY SARASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8625 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC062816
MSR VISION'S MALL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5148706 SHAMA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8626 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063271
GDR INFRA & MATERIALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3195587 HARIPRASADREDDY AMBUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8627 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063271
GDR INFRA & MATERIALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6430533 USHARANI GUNDAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8628 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063271
GDR INFRA & MATERIALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6593921 DEEPAK RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8629 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5222174 HARADANAHALLI LALITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8630 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5222183 RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8631 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5222237

HARALAKERE RUKMANGADA 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8632 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5245185 CHAITRA CHANDREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8633 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5245187 YASHWANTH JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8634 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6384019 GOPALAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8635 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6384029 DURVAGERE MALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8636 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6384034 JAYARAMRAO KUSHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8637 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6384039 PRAKASH PATHINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8638 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6384042 RANGAPPA SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8639 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6384044

XAVIER SELVA KUMAR 
PUSHPARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8640 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6591302 MOHAMMED INYATHULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8641 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6828962 HARALAKERE KOLALAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8642 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC063490
SRI ANJANADRI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6828976 SHARADA ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8643 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC064795
MILLIONSQUARE CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3408897 SHASHIDHAR RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8644 RC402 U45203KA2012PTC064795
MILLIONSQUARE CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3602243

GOUDAR JAMBANA 
MALLIKARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8645 RC402 U45204KA1997PTC022973
MEROS HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2144543 MEROS MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8646 RC402 U45204KA1997PTC022973
MEROS HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2163876 MATHEW THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8647 RC402 U45204KA2006PTC038412
ARUNODAYA TELECOM SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1295251 MOHAMED KARIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8648 RC402 U45204KA2006PTC038412
ARUNODAYA TELECOM SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1385185

PAMPOOR KRISHNA PILLAI 
KURUP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8649 RC402 U45204KA2007PTC041757
AMSO INFRA SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2431862 AMIN MATHEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8650 RC402 U45204KA2007PTC041757
AMSO INFRA SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2432606 SOGHRA JABEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8651 RC402 U45204KA2009PTC051237
SKYCELL TOWERS AND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2555291 SATHISH BELMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8652 RC402 U45204KA2009PTC051237
SKYCELL TOWERS AND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2717774 SHAMEER RAZAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8653 RC402 U45204KA2010PTC054625 SPM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2631213 SRINIVASAN RANGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8654 RC402 U45204KA2010PTC054625 SPM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2631255 THIRUMALA PADMAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8655 RC402 U45204KA2010PTC054906

KONARK INFRA AND RENEWABLE 
ENERGYPROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 644226 ASHIRWAD BINGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8656 RC402 U45204KA2010PTC054906

KONARK INFRA AND RENEWABLE 
ENERGYPROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 644228 RAMESH BINGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8657 RC402 U45204KA2012PTC063104
MILLENIUM HEIGHTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5150829 MOHAMMED SADIQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8658 RC402 U45204KA2012PTC063104
MILLENIUM HEIGHTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5181888 LIYAKAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8659 RC402 U45205KA1992PTC013165
PEARSON BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1198752 GEORGE PEARSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8660 RC402 U45205KA1992PTC013165
PEARSON BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2015065 SIERRA PEARSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8661 RC402 U45205KA2001PTC028830
GENESIS BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3545836 BOODGAVI RAGHUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8662 RC402 U45205KA2001PTC028830
GENESIS BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3640184 ANCHALA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8663 RC402 U45205KA2008PTC045921
VISWAS HI-END INFRAPROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2111303 DEVARAPALLI MEENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8664 RC402 U45205KA2008PTC045921
VISWAS HI-END INFRAPROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2122644

KOKKANTI VENKATANARAYANA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8665 RC402 U45205KA2008PTC046449
VRISHABHADRI INFRA ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2094885 BADRINATH KAVERIPATNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8666 RC402 U45205KA2008PTC046449
VRISHABHADRI INFRA ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2094964 KAVERIPATNAM PADMAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8667 RC402 U45205KA2008PTC046449
VRISHABHADRI INFRA ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2094987 KAVERIPATNAM CHETAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8668 RC402 U45205KA2009PTC051092
SAI ABIVRUDHI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2753551 SRIDHARA RAMANJANAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8669 RC402 U45205KA2009PTC051092
SAI ABIVRUDHI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2753572 UMA NANJUNDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8670 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC054694 D.V. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3095434 RAJEEV DODDASWAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8671 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC054694 D.V. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3095470 DODDASWAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8672 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC054694 D.V. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3101118
PRASHANTH 
DODDASWAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8673 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC054947
RESIDE BUILDING PRODUCTS & 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3150846 SHIVALINGAIAH MALLIKARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8674 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC054947
RESIDE BUILDING PRODUCTS & 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3150994 UDAYA KUMAR GOMBIGUDD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8675 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC054947
RESIDE BUILDING PRODUCTS & 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5197132 ASHWINI SHIVAJIRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8676 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC054947
RESIDE BUILDING PRODUCTS & 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5246353 RAMPURE ASHWINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8677 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC054947
RESIDE BUILDING PRODUCTS & 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5246442 JAYAPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8678 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC054947
RESIDE BUILDING PRODUCTS & 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5246811 NATARAJ JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8679 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC055074

SREE 
CHAMUNDESHWARIPROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3047586 RAVINDRA RAMAKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8680 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC055074

SREE 
CHAMUNDESHWARIPROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3360984 SHOBHA JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8681 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC055273
B R CIVIL VENTURES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3205987 BABU REDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8682 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC055273
B R CIVIL VENTURES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3213140

MANJUNATHREDDY 
CHOWDAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8683 RC402 U45205KA2010PTC055273
B R CIVIL VENTURES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3223937 ARENUR SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8684 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056732
GENERAL ENGINEERINGINFRABUILD 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2014436

ANANTH KUMAR MYTHREYA 
RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8685 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056732
GENERAL ENGINEERINGINFRABUILD 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2199487 SAVITHA GURJAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8686 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056764
HASCO INFRA CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 13513 VIJAYAKUMAR PATHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8687 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056764
HASCO INFRA CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 14215 MANJULA YELAVARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8688 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056764
HASCO INFRA CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1837388 VIDYA CHANDRASEKHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8689 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056898
LA RIBAH ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2553782 ABDUL REHMAN GOVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8690 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056898
LA RIBAH ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2945475

ARUNAKUMARA 
PURUSHOTHAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8691 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056898
LA RIBAH ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3196298

MUSHTAQUE AHMED 
MUSHTUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8692 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056898
LA RIBAH ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3513680 JAVEED PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8693 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056998
ALVINA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 241637 SHRIDHAR PANJIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8694 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056998
ALVINA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3406928 ANIL PANJIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8695 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056998
ALVINA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3406941 ALVINA PANJIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8696 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC056998
ALVINA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 723487 ABOLI PANJIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8697 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057291
ELEMENTS VENTURES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2157190

PRAKASHBABU DAYALA 
CHIRRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8698 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057291
ELEMENTS VENTURES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5318186 SUJATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8699 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057745
VIJAYARAJ PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2280555 MUNIRAJU KARTHIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8700 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057745
VIJAYARAJ PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2833052 VIJAYA CHOWDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8701 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057758
AGRI HILLS CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3572810 GURAPPA RAMACHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8702 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057758
AGRI HILLS CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7461749 JANAKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8703 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057767
ELEMENTS CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1741861 NANDA RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8704 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057767
ELEMENTS CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3289918 PUTTANNA GOPPENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8705 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057767
ELEMENTS CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 513694 RAVINDRA MADHUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8706 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057907
SAI INFRA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1629216

VEERA RAGHAVA RAO 
PAKALAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8707 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057907
SAI INFRA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2221148 PAKALAPATI SAI SRIHARSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8708 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC057907
SAI INFRA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2510930 DUTTULURI SEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8709 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058042 M.A.J.PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3063197 JAHAN ARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8710 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058042 M.A.J.PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3063219
MOHAMMED ATAULLA 
MOHAMMED MASOODULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8711 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058042 M.A.J.PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3063234
MOHAMED JAWADULLA 
ATAULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8712 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058042 M.A.J.PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3063246
ATAULLA MOHAMMED 
FAWADULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8713 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058042 M.A.J.PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3108791
ATAULLA MOHAMED 
NAVEEDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8714 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058062
ROYAL HEIGHTS REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2719296 INDIRA GOWTHAM CHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8715 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058062
ROYAL HEIGHTS REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3486183 GOUTHAMCHAND VIKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8716 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058062
ROYAL HEIGHTS REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3581960 MOHAN LAKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8717 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058157

AKSHAY A TO Z CONSTRUCTIONS 
ANDDEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Strike Off 3485057 THILUKODU PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8718 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058157

AKSHAY A TO Z CONSTRUCTIONS 
ANDDEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Strike Off 3485090 AKASH RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8719 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058278
TATAGARI RAVI INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2159954 TATAGARI RAJASHEKAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8720 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058278
TATAGARI RAVI INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3409980

HOSAHALLI RAVI PRAKASH 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8721 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058392
VELPULA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1880577 KADIRI VENKATA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8722 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058392
VELPULA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3353699 KADIRI GURULAKSHMIDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8723 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058471
NYSA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3498915 SRINIVASA MUPPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8724 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058471
NYSA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3498918

VENKATARAMARAJU 
GUNTIMADUGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8725 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058471
NYSA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3498922 KIRAN KUMAR MUPPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8726 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058471
NYSA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3504619

KRISHNA NARASA RAJU 
MUPPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8727 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058471
NYSA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3505343

MOHAN RAJU SORAPARAJU 
VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8728 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058690
DAMARIS INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3500028 MOHAMMED SURATHKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8729 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058690
DAMARIS INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5154489

TOKUR ALIABBA MOHAMMED 
RAFIQUE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8730 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058943
INFRAGREENS PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3505011 PAZAHOOCHERIL MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8731 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058943
INFRAGREENS PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3505032 LIJU GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8732 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058950
HAYAGRIVA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3171370

MANASA NARAYANA GOWDA 
THASHKENTNAGARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8733 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC058950
HAYAGRIVA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3538533 DIVYA NAGAMANGALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8734 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC059073
ANJANEYA DEVELOPMENT 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1898669 ASHA RAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8735 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC059073
ANJANEYA DEVELOPMENT 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1898695 DASARATH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8736 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC059073
ANJANEYA DEVELOPMENT 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1898768 RAMAIYAREDDY DASARATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8737 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC059073
ANJANEYA DEVELOPMENT 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3523448 GURAPPA RAMAIYAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8738 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC059100
MAYUR INFRA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3504064 SURENDRA GUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8739 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC059100
MAYUR INFRA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7525279 PAVAN DARWAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8740 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC059396
VENKAT SAI SIDDHARTH 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2623733 VENKATESH EDAGOTTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8741 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC059396
VENKAT SAI SIDDHARTH 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3533996 MOTAPPA NARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8742 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC059715
TACONITE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3044252

SESHASAYANAM 
KAMASAMUDRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8743 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC059715
TACONITE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3540984 KANDALA ARUNASREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8744 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060132
SAVYASACHI BUILDERSAND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2858611 ANITHA CHINNASWAMY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8745 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060132
SAVYASACHI BUILDERSAND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2858688

CHANDRA SHEKAR PAPAIAH 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8746 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060132
SAVYASACHI BUILDERSAND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3311567 VENKATASWAMY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8747 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060132
SAVYASACHI BUILDERSAND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3580493 JAYARAMA REDDY BHAVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8748 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060187
PRATHVI APARTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3567533 RAMACHANDRA VARAMBALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8749 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060187
PRATHVI APARTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3568030 BANDIMUT BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8750 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060550
LAKSHYA NAV NIRMAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3600001 SANGRAJ DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8751 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060550
LAKSHYA NAV NIRMAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3600004 VIJAY RUGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8752 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060550
LAKSHYA NAV NIRMAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3600008 PREMANAND AURANGABAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8753 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060841
S V R BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2171943

MEDARAMITTALA PAVAN 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8754 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060841
S V R BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2727283 APPA RAO KADIYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8755 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060841
S V R BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3638986 KADIYAM KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8756 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060841
S V R BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3639115 MAGGE CHINNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8757 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060841
S V R BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3640317 SHIREEN RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8758 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060841
S V R BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5359823 VENKATA VOLETI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8759 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060841
S V R BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6472269

GOVINDAPPA MADESH 
MADESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8760 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060844 SOWARJ INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3365509 SHIVRAJ ARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8761 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060844 SOWARJ INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3396265 SHIVRAJ SOWMYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8762 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060861
CNR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3632919 MANJUNATH NARAYANAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8763 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC060861
CNR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3632922 KRISHNAPPA VIJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8764 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061277
VIJAYA MARUTI INFRADEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3605282 ERALINGAPPA KEMPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8765 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061277
VIJAYA MARUTI INFRADEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3608019 JYOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8766 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061395
V3 DEVELOPERS HUBLIPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5103362 ABHIJIT BELAMKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8767 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061395
V3 DEVELOPERS HUBLIPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5103375 RIYAZAHMED SAYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8768 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061484
SRI KRISHNA SANKALPPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1606344 RAGHAVENDRA ASHWATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8769 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061484
SRI KRISHNA SANKALPPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1628518 SRILAKSHMI SITARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8770 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061501
VAJRA BUILDEVELOP INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5107925 MANJESHA SUBBIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8771 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061501
VAJRA BUILDEVELOP INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5114755 LEPAKSHI VENKATALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8772 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061589
SHILPAKALA BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2936032 KALYADI LATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8773 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061589
SHILPAKALA BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3064395 SHIVAPRAKASHA RAMASWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8774 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061598
C K BRAD PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3593495 CHANDRAREDDY BRIJESHREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8775 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061598
C K BRAD PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5110947 RAMYA NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8776 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061654 LOTUS CONDOS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5122175 GOPALKRISHNA RAMIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8777 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061654 LOTUS CONDOS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5130444
SRINIVASA REDDY RAMAIAH 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8778 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061705
ACCEDE INNOVATIONZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3593925 SANTHOSH SURYAVAMSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8779 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061705
ACCEDE INNOVATIONZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5128666 ANUP GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8780 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061705
ACCEDE INNOVATIONZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5128683 SANTHOSH RAMANJINAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8781 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061705
ACCEDE INNOVATIONZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5130366 BENARJI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8782 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061705
ACCEDE INNOVATIONZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5130403 SIRISH MAGANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8783 RC402 U45205KA2011PTC061705
ACCEDE INNOVATIONZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5134307 SURESH MUCHIPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8784 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062001
SRINIVAS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3642086 PRABHAKAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8785 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062001
SRINIVAS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6749047 THYAGARAJ REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8786 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062012
BVNR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3009563

KONDURU 
UDAYABHASKARAVARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8787 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062012
BVNR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3074324 YADDALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8788 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062062
SM LAND SCAPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5161200 MALLIKARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8789 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062062
SM LAND SCAPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5161476 SHIVARUDRAPPA SUBBANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8790 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062099
SRI ARAVIND LAND SCAPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5161200 MALLIKARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8791 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062099
SRI ARAVIND LAND SCAPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5161464 SUBRAMANYAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8792 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062104
ACTIS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1672032 RAJASHEKAR NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8793 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062104
ACTIS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3510539 RAJA IRWIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8794 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062115
SREE SUBHA INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1930273 NANDA KEKDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8795 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062115
SREE SUBHA INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3326596 MAYURA KEKADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8796 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062664
DARA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5135428 SUDHEER DARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8797 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062664
DARA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5135494 SUMAN KUMAR DARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8798 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062742
QUIEC INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5121149 BAL JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8799 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062742
QUIEC INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5151736 RAJANISH HANUMANTHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8800 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062756
PPN DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2706037 PARKASH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8801 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062756
PPN DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5201438

GOPALASWAMY 
PADMANABHACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8802 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062756
PPN DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5201507

MUNIKRISHNAIAH 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8803 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062837
BETHESDA BUILDERS &DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5176845 RAVIKUMAR PATTENDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8804 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062837
BETHESDA BUILDERS &DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5176853 SHASHIKALA PATENDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8805 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062878
ELLANTI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5191892 NEELAVARNAM ELLNTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8806 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC062878
ELLANTI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5191893 POLURU SOUJANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8807 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063119
BLUE LOTUS INFRASTRUCTURE & 
PROJECTSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDD Strike Off 5209814 SHILPA KARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8808 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063119
BLUE LOTUS INFRASTRUCTURE & 
PROJECTSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDD Strike Off 5209827

INDIRA DODDENAHALLI 
RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8809 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063147
GOWDAS INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5172614 MOHAMMED AYUB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8810 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063147
GOWDAS INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5172622

FARANGIPETE JUMADIGUDDE 
MOHAMMED ISMAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8811 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063152
RAJARAJASHREE ENGINEERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5125707 RAMDAS NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8812 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063152
RAJARAJASHREE ENGINEERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5126548 PRAVEEN KRISHNA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8813 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063152
RAJARAJASHREE ENGINEERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5126569 RAJASHREE RAMDAS NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8814 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063216
LAVANYA DWELLERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2103516 BRAHAM GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8815 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063216
LAVANYA DWELLERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5143143 DEEPALI JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8816 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063270
ANISSA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1991168 APARNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8817 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063270
ANISSA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5201537

RAMAKKAGARI MANMATH 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8818 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063310 PPL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2852063 PRAKASH LALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8819 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063310 PPL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2898053 RANJANA SRIVASTAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8820 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063325 BUILDEUS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1405831 SANYA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8821 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063325 BUILDEUS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3355029 NABIL KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8822 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063675
RASSINSPIRE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5237496

CHELUVEGOWDA 
CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8823 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063675
RASSINSPIRE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5237504 RAHIM ABDUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8824 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063675
RASSINSPIRE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5238399 SHUKATH BAIG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8825 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063675
RASSINSPIRE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5245474 RIJEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8826 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063711
JAJI INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5253419 VGANAVADI MUNIRAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8827 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063711
JAJI INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5253423 RENUKA MARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8828 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063791
MYCHOICE CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1783873 VALIYAKATHU JAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8829 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063791
MYCHOICE CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3352715

CHERATTIYADANDAKATH 
MAMMOO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8830 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063791
MYCHOICE CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3357046 PALLIKAL ASSAINAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8831 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063963
DHUVESH BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5253388 PREMNATH KAMALNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8832 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC063963
DHUVESH BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5266201 SOWMYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8833 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064024
NPK INFRA-BUILD (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5250673 NETAJI KAVALEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8834 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064024
NPK INFRA-BUILD (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5250680 TUSHAR NETAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8835 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064036
SNPAR INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1817568

RAMESH 
SHANABHOGANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8836 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064036
SNPAR INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3047881 ARVIND GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8837 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064036
SNPAR INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5270179 SIDDAPPA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8838 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064330
BLUE DIAMOND WATER 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5259468 RAJAGOPAL KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8839 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064330
BLUE DIAMOND WATER 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5261838 SURAJ SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8840 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064352
TARINI BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5273855 BISHNUPRIYA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8841 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064352
TARINI BUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5273868 GANGADHAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8842 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064423
SUPARVA INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5222602 VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8843 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064423
SUPARVA INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5222604 NAVUNDA DINESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8844 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064423
SUPARVA INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5222605 RAMCHANDRA KALKURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8845 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064423
SUPARVA INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5252549 KUNDAPURA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8846 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064423
SUPARVA INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5252563 SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8847 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064452
RAVIILLU BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5240185 RAVIILLU YAMUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8848 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064452
RAVIILLU BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5240216 RAVIILLU YASHASWINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8849 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064472
G & G CONCRETE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5227912

DHANANJAYA 
GANGADHARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8850 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064472
G & G CONCRETE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5241246 RADHA DHANANJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8851 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064482
MADHUMITRA PROJECTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1750187 BIAAPU MADHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8852 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064482
MADHUMITRA PROJECTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1750212 BIAPPU SREEVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8853 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064510
EONIAN AGRO FARMS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1242977 JAGADISH BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8854 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064510
EONIAN AGRO FARMS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1242981 MAHESH RAJAGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8855 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064510
EONIAN AGRO FARMS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1929010 DEVANESAN ARTHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8856 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064510
EONIAN AGRO FARMS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 220772 SWATHI SANJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8857 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064598
YASHORATHNA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5265522 BAGALU RENUKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8858 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC064598
YASHORATHNA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5265526 KALKATTE NACHIKETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8859 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065096
CIVICON BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2056612 VARADARAJU PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8860 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065096
CIVICON BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3619946 VARADARAJU SUNITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8861 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065286 VISHNUSAI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1636617 KODE PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8862 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065286 VISHNUSAI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3186744 CHINDULA CHANDRASEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8863 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065331

MANSEE BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3066243 MADAN MOHAN REDDY VORLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8864 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065331

MANSEE BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3066263 ESHA POLISETTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8865 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065473
CMZ ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3640443

RADHAKRISHNAN 
SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8866 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065473
CMZ ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5341583 YIZHOU CHEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8867 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065657 PR HABITATS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2896435 RAVINDRA SALANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8868 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065657 PR HABITATS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2967439 KAVITHA SALANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8869 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065657 PR HABITATS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5108779 PRITHVIRAJ DHARMARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8870 RC402 U45205KA2012PTC065657 PR HABITATS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5108796 SAVITA PRITHVIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8871 RC402 U45206KA2007PTC041447
MADHANDA FALLS POWER PROJECT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1056875 MATHEW CHERAYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8872 RC402 U45206KA2007PTC041447
MADHANDA FALLS POWER PROJECT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1057930

GANGADHARAGOWDA 
PUTTAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8873 RC402 U45206KA2007PTC041447
MADHANDA FALLS POWER PROJECT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2524765 SUNIL MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8874 RC402 U45206KA2008PTC047871
SIX SEASONS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2263655 PLAKUZHIYIL VARGHESE JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8875 RC402 U45206KA2008PTC047871
SIX SEASONS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3192309

JOSEPH PALAKKUZHIYIL 
VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8876 RC402 U45206KA2008PTC047871
SIX SEASONS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3192310 LINCY JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8877 RC402 U45206KA2009PTC049091
ELYON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1866204 UGENDAR SAGIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8878 RC402 U45206KA2009PTC049091
ELYON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2290755 GOPALKRISHNA ARVIND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8879 RC402 U45206KA2009PTC049455
CSC CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2267519 PANCHALAM SUKANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8880 RC402 U45206KA2009PTC049455
CSC CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2825930 ASHA SUKANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8881 RC402 U45206KA2011PTC058499
SOLITAIRE INFRA DEVELOPERS 
(BELGAUM)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2385237 SUNIL NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8882 RC402 U45206KA2011PTC058499
SOLITAIRE INFRA DEVELOPERS 
(BELGAUM)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5219580 PRASHANT RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8883 RC402 U45207KA2010PTC055717
UTTAM SAGAR DEVELOPMENT & 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2511738 UTTAM MUTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8884 RC402 U45207KA2010PTC055717
UTTAM SAGAR DEVELOPMENT & 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3161926 KAVITA MUTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8885 RC402 U45207KA2010PTC055717
UTTAM SAGAR DEVELOPMENT & 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 785051 SAGAR BOTTOLANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8886 RC402 U45207KA2010PTC056072
TREE OF LIFE PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3113615 JYOTHI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8887 RC402 U45207KA2010PTC056072
TREE OF LIFE PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3113673 KOMALAM NANDAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8888 RC402 U45207KA2010PTC056072
TREE OF LIFE PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3113696 LETHA JAYAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8889 RC402 U45207KA2010PTC056072
TREE OF LIFE PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3165502 PHILIP CHERIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8890 RC402 U45208KA1996PTC020307
ALPHATECH NIRMAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1847363 SIDHEK VALAPPIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8891 RC402 U45208KA1996PTC020307
ALPHATECH NIRMAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1894642 SAINUDHEEN VAZHAVALAPPIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8892 RC402 U45208KA1996PTC020307
ALPHATECH NIRMAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2510731 UMMER ILLATH PARAMBIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8893 RC402 U45208KA2009PTC049995 SKM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2410412 KALSANK MANJUNATH PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8894 RC402 U45208KA2009PTC049995 SKM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2674997 SAVITHARANI KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8895 RC402 U45208KA2009PTC049995 SKM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2727766 CHANDRASHEKAR GANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8896 RC402 U45208KA2010PTC054705 GNK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3112955 THIRUMAKUDALU DEEPAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8897 RC402 U45208KA2010PTC054705 GNK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3145401 KRISHNA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8898 RC402 U45208KA2010PTC054705 GNK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3628242 NAGARATHNA RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8899 RC402 U45208KA2010PTC055256

AVR BUILDTEK AND 
CONSTRUCTION(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3007041 ABHISHEK RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8900 RC402 U45208KA2010PTC055256

AVR BUILDTEK AND 
CONSTRUCTION(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3090724 ARVIND VENKATESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8901 RC402 U45208KA2011PLC059093
AGRI LIFE ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
INDIALIMITED Strike Off 1590936 TUMKUR MOHAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8902 RC402 U45208KA2011PLC059093
AGRI LIFE ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
INDIALIMITED Strike Off 3435920

TUMKUR SREENIVASA MURTHY 
PURUSHOTHAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8903 RC402 U45208KA2011PLC059093
AGRI LIFE ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
INDIALIMITED Strike Off 3609873 THIPPESWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8904 RC402 U45208KA2011PLC059093
AGRI LIFE ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
INDIALIMITED Strike Off 3609881 SRIKANTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8905 RC402 U45208KA2011PLC059093
AGRI LIFE ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
INDIALIMITED Strike Off 3609889 SOMARPET JAHNAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8906 RC402 U45208KA2011PLC059288
SABAL BHARATHA FARMESTATE 
INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 3501923 GOPAL DEVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8907 RC402 U45208KA2011PLC059288
SABAL BHARATHA FARMESTATE 
INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 7762011 RAJA RAMABOVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8908 RC402 U45208KA2011PLC059288
SABAL BHARATHA FARMESTATE 
INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 7762046 KANTARAJU ESHWARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8909 RC402 U45208KA2011PTC057663
SHAKEHAND INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1600527 RAMESH PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8910 RC402 U45208KA2011PTC057663
SHAKEHAND INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1871840 MANKALI GURUPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8911 RC402 U45208KA2011PTC060389
4 SQUARE VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3561520 ANIRUDDH SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8912 RC402 U45208KA2011PTC060389
4 SQUARE VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3561524 MABBU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8913 RC402 U45208KA2011PTC060389
4 SQUARE VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3568254

BANDAKODAGANAHALLI 
GANESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8914 RC402 U45208KA2011PTC060389
4 SQUARE VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3568260 NARAHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8915 RC402 U45208KA2011PTC060397
C S PASSION PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3055275 CHANDRASHEKAR MANDHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8916 RC402 U45208KA2011PTC060397
C S PASSION PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3055309 SHAILA MANDHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8917 RC402 U45209KA1999PTC025640
NOBLE COLD STORAGESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1181179 LINGANNA SIRIVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8918 RC402 U45209KA1999PTC025640
NOBLE COLD STORAGESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1471571 BASAVARAJ SIRWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8919 RC402 U45209KA1999PTC025993
GLENDALE ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5109066 SANDHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8920 RC402 U45209KA1999PTC025993
GLENDALE ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7012406 VIDYA RAGHUNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8921 RC402 U45209KA2001PTC028989
DESIGN INTEGRATED INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2091296 RADHIKA SOMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8922 RC402 U45209KA2001PTC028989
DESIGN INTEGRATED INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2091313

CHOTTANGADAAPPANNA 
NANDAKUMAR SOMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8923 RC402 U45209KA2003PTC031794
LANDMARK HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2580053 ANJANA CHANDAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8924 RC402 U45209KA2003PTC031794
LANDMARK HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2580078 GIRISH LONKARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8925 RC402 U45209KA2006PLC041186
SUVARNA KARNATAKA APPAREL 
PARK LIMITED Strike Off 2610697 PARIJAT SINGHLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8926 RC402 U45209KA2006PLC041186
SUVARNA KARNATAKA APPAREL 
PARK LIMITED Strike Off 2610741 HITESHKUMAR JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8927 RC402 U45209KA2006PLC041186
SUVARNA KARNATAKA APPAREL 
PARK LIMITED Strike Off 2643351 ANURAG SINGHLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8928 RC402 U45209KA2006PTC039645
INDUS CONSTRUCTION 
CONSORTIUM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 158007 CHANDNIVAS P G GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8929 RC402 U45209KA2006PTC039645
INDUS CONSTRUCTION 
CONSORTIUM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 158051 MANOJ R RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8930 RC402 U45209KA2007PLC044816 VCON INFRAASTRUCTURE LIMITED Strike Off 1915620 HITESH CHHABHAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8931 RC402 U45209KA2007PLC044816 VCON INFRAASTRUCTURE LIMITED Strike Off 1916309 ASHA HIRALAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8932 RC402 U45209KA2007PLC044816 VCON INFRAASTRUCTURE LIMITED Strike Off 1944406 PATEL MANILAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8933 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC042686
SANDALWOOD PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 503093 RAJENDRA MANIKONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8934 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC042686
SANDALWOOD PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 504059 PRATAP KONDAMOORI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8935 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC043614
NKI INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1745766 DIRK JAN RENEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8936 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC043614
NKI INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1745784 JAN VERWOLF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8937 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC044238
SANBO TECH INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1827149 NAGARJAN TUMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8938 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC044238
SANBO TECH INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1827163

EDUPUGANTI 
SHARATHCHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8939 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC044238
SANBO TECH INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1827175 BHASKAR KOGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8940 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC044238
SANBO TECH INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1856577

RAVINDRANATH REDDY 
BUMANAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8941 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC044707
R3S BUSINESS PARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1093507 RAVINDRANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8942 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC044707
R3S BUSINESS PARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1500588 RAMESH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8943 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC044707
R3S BUSINESS PARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1990672 RAJESH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8944 RC402 U45209KA2007PTC044707
R3S BUSINESS PARK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 29179 SUDHIR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8945 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC045497
ROCKBASE INFRADEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1895155

SHANTHALA MUDAGERE 
CHANNABASAVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8946 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC045497
ROCKBASE INFRADEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1895172

SUMUKHA GUNJUR 
RAJASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8947 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC045497
ROCKBASE INFRADEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1895185 MONTHINA LEWIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8948 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC045685
SUNHILL PROJECTS & 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1920764 LINGAPPA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8949 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC045685
SUNHILL PROJECTS & 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1920817 KUSUBOOR SUNITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8950 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC046405
INDUS INFOPARK (BANGALURU) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 927023 RAMANATHAN VISHALAKSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8951 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC046405
INDUS INFOPARK (BANGALURU) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 927029 BAYYA REDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8952 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC046858
BRITISH BANKSHARE HOLDINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2196337 VICTOR DCRUZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8953 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC046858
BRITISH BANKSHARE HOLDINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2963531 ANUP CHOWDHURY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8954 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC046858
BRITISH BANKSHARE HOLDINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6716437 JACK JECHONIAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8955 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC046858
BRITISH BANKSHARE HOLDINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6877816 SAMEEP SHIRODKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8956 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC047930
CITYLAND INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 365411 SRINIVASARAO KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8957 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC047930
CITYLAND INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 365486 HIMA KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8958 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC048355
VAGMI ECO BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2332515 VINAY BELAGUR ASHWTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8959 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC048355
VAGMI ECO BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2332536 KRISHNA KANTH MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8960 RC402 U45209KA2008PTC048355
VAGMI ECO BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2341714 ANUPAMA ARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8961 RC402 U45209KA2009PTC049873
SRI JNANAKSHI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2335405 BATHALOOR SHASHIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8962 RC402 U45209KA2009PTC049873
SRI JNANAKSHI INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2389899 NANDA RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8963 RC402 U45209KA2009PTC050786

SHREE SURAKSHA 
LANDDEVELOPERS &CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED Active 2403392 VIJAYA SANNAKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8964 RC402 U45209KA2009PTC050786

SHREE SURAKSHA 
LANDDEVELOPERS &CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED Active 2403417 DEEPA SANNAKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8965 RC402 U45209KA2009PTC050786

SHREE SURAKSHA 
LANDDEVELOPERS &CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED Active 2403431 PRASHANT SANNAKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8966 RC402 U45209KA2009PTC050786

SHREE SURAKSHA 
LANDDEVELOPERS &CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED Active 2403444 VIKRAM SANNAKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8967 RC402 U45209KA2009PTC050786

SHREE SURAKSHA 
LANDDEVELOPERS &CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED Active 2706750 BHAGWANT SANNAKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8968 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC053103 TALLAM SHILPA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2172134 RAMACHANDRA RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8969 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC053103 TALLAM SHILPA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2928938 SANDHYA RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
8970 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC053103 TALLAM SHILPA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2936896 RAJAN TALLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8971 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC053521
WEST WIND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 75506 THUMMALACHETTY MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8972 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC053521
WEST WIND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 77222 ALUNGOOR SHARATHCHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8973 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC053594
STATEWIDE DEVELOPMENT 
PROJECT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2978361 POOJA RAGHUNATH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8974 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC053594
STATEWIDE DEVELOPMENT 
PROJECT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3020934 KODUR RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8975 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC053687

VISHAL KIRAN INFRASTRUCTURES 
ANDPROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITTE LIMITED Active 2862559 BANGALORE SRINIVAS REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8976 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC053687

VISHAL KIRAN INFRASTRUCTURES 
ANDPROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITTE LIMITED Active 2990297 MANJULA SRINIVAS REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8977 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC053687

VISHAL KIRAN INFRASTRUCTURES 
ANDPROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITTE LIMITED Active 7170797 MANISHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8978 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC053687

VISHAL KIRAN INFRASTRUCTURES 
ANDPROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITTE LIMITED Active 7170799 VISHAL KIRAN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8979 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC055792
ARCH INFRABUILD ANDENABLERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3175797 RAMESH CHANDRASEKHARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8980 RC402 U45209KA2010PTC055792
ARCH INFRABUILD ANDENABLERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3175811 SANTHEBENNUR SUPREETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8981 RC402 U45209KA2011PLC060511
CARDINAL INDIA PROMOTERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3555718

SAKTHIVEL VETTUVANPOOUR 
GOUNDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8982 RC402 U45209KA2011PLC060511
CARDINAL INDIA PROMOTERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3555730 DAVIDRAJ VINCENT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8983 RC402 U45209KA2011PLC060511
CARDINAL INDIA PROMOTERS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3555741 KAVINKUMAR RANGASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8984 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC056774
UNIMAAX PROJECTS AND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3289363 VISVAMAABARAIH UMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8985 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC056774
UNIMAAX PROJECTS AND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3296687 LAKSHMANA PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8986 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC056774
UNIMAAX PROJECTS AND 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3345665 PATTANAM NIRMALKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8987 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC056866
GOKUL KRISHNA PROPERTY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3357280 SARVEPALLI PRASUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8988 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC056866
GOKUL KRISHNA PROPERTY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3357307 SARVEPALLI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8989 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC056913
YASHASWI EDIFICE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3258769 SUSHEELAMMA NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8990 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC056913
YASHASWI EDIFICE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3260141 SATISH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8991 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC056923
MANPHO INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3257346 ARVIND PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8992 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC056923
MANPHO INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3317126 LALITH PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8993 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057137 PVK REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 13513 VIJAYAKUMAR PATHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8994 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057137 PVK REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 14215 MANJULA YELAVARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8995 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057142

SUNRAY PROJECTS 
ANDINFRATECHDEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 2750272 ANIL GUTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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8996 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057142

SUNRAY PROJECTS 
ANDINFRATECHDEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3376423 ANILKUMAR KORATTIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8997 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057423 SUJALA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3339830 MAHENDRA JAVARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8998 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057423 SUJALA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3339863 SAVITHA NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

8999 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057434
VISHWAS INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3286228 GOPAL KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9000 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057434
VISHWAS INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3290630 NAGARAJ GHATIGENNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9001 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057443
MAGISHAA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2483168

RAMANATHAN 
PANNEERSELVEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9002 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057443
MAGISHAA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3367562 ANBAZHAGAN RAMAMOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9003 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057443
MAGISHAA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3367565 KOLLUR SHOBANBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9004 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057443
MAGISHAA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3389705 VISHNAMPET SUNDARARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9005 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057628
KPS HOLDINGS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1574257 SREEDHARAN KODAKKATTERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9006 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057628
KPS HOLDINGS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3151111 ANJANA SREEDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9007 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057717
VIMAL PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3404423 KIRAN JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9008 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057717
VIMAL PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3420568 NITIN BHATKANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9009 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057972
LAKSHMI INFRA INVESTMENTS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1947771 CHANNAPPA SURESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9010 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057972
LAKSHMI INFRA INVESTMENTS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3287707 HEMA BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9011 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057978
DYNAVI CONSTRUCTIONMATERIALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3451374 DINESHKUMAR SIVAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9012 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057978
DYNAVI CONSTRUCTIONMATERIALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3454429

SIVAMANI PASUPATHY 
GOUNDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9013 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC057978
DYNAVI CONSTRUCTIONMATERIALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3455418 PATRICK ELSEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9014 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC058283
PEOPLE INFRA CONSTRUCTIONS 
AND CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9015 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC058283
PEOPLE INFRA CONSTRUCTIONS 
AND CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3294379 LEEMON RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9016 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC059849 KING INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1946107
KANAKANAPALYA SUBRAMANI 
RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9017 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC059849 KING INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1962495 SUBRAMANI RAJU HEMAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9018 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC059849 KING INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5101224 RAMA KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9019 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC059898
PHEONIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3422061 BOSCO ANANDARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9020 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC059898
PHEONIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3441034 NADUKANDY JITIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9021 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC060168
CAPSTONE BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2623371 DHANASREE IMMADISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9022 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC060168
CAPSTONE BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2939792 IMMADI SANJIVARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9023 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC060230 KBR SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3017784
KALATHILPARAMBAL 
RAJEEVMENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9024 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC060230 KBR SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3602124 SREE HARI RAJEEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9025 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC060420
EUCAALYPTUS INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2853920 VEENA CHICKERUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9026 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC060420
EUCAALYPTUS INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3403704 HIRENDRANATH CHICKERUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9027 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC060420
EUCAALYPTUS INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3502237 VIJAYALAKSHMI DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9028 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC060819
DEEPAM GREEN CITY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3627115 CHANDRASHEKAR MARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9029 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC060819
DEEPAM GREEN CITY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3627120 SRIKANTA SHESHAGIRI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9030 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC061173

INCLUSIVE INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENTCONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITIMITED Strike Off 2317171 DEVYANI HARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9031 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC061173

INCLUSIVE INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENTCONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITIMITED Strike Off 3566289 SOURAV MUKHERJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9032 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC061876
DIONE ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5153771 SHIJU KAIDHERATHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9033 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC061876
DIONE ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5153775 DIPINKUMAR KOTHAVOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9034 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC061876
DIONE ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5269062 ANAND PRABHAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9035 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC061891
ARUKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5138197 GANGINENI RATHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9036 RC402 U45209KA2011PTC061891
ARUKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5138203

GANGINENI 
UMAMAHESWARARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9037 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062128
MOOKAMBIKA CONSTRUCTIONS 
AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5116189 RAMESH SATHYANARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9038 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062128
MOOKAMBIKA CONSTRUCTIONS 
AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5116196 MANJEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9039 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062128
MOOKAMBIKA CONSTRUCTIONS 
AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5116204 PRAKASH SATHYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9040 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062128
MOOKAMBIKA CONSTRUCTIONS 
AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5116212 SUSHEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9041 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062532

SPHATIKA HOUSING AND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITEDITED Strike Off 1712179 ANIL BAJAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9042 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062532

SPHATIKA HOUSING AND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITEDITED Strike Off 3172753

BORALINGAIAHKEMPAMMA 
KRISHNA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9043 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062532

SPHATIKA HOUSING AND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITEDITED Strike Off 3172768 CHETHANA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9044 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062568

HARE KRISHNA 
ALLIEDCONSTRUCTIVESERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITEDITED Strike Off 2238438 AJAY KUMAR MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9045 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062568

HARE KRISHNA 
ALLIEDCONSTRUCTIVESERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITEDITED Strike Off 5185735 RAMSINGH RAJPUROHIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9046 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062568

HARE KRISHNA 
ALLIEDCONSTRUCTIVESERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITEDITED Strike Off 5185737 RAJKUMAR MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9047 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062743
S S INTERNATIONAL INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2186834 SHILPA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9048 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062743
S S INTERNATIONAL INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 468279 RAMESH SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9049 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062766
KANNADA NADU HOME BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3202140 SHANKAR NAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9050 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC062766
KANNADA NADU HOME BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3561301 ANILKUMAR DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9051 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC063241

SIVAJYOTHI PROPERTIES AND 
CONSTRUCTIONS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITTED Strike Off 5180281 RACHAMALLU KIRAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9052 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC063241

SIVAJYOTHI PROPERTIES AND 
CONSTRUCTIONS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITTED Strike Off 5213939 RACHAMALLU JYOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9053 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC064580
CLEARTITLE PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2914788 JAMAL MYTHEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9054 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC064580
CLEARTITLE PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5296614 SRIRAM MARGASAHAYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9055 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC064663
GTR INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5286870 THIMMAIAH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9056 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC064663
GTR INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5286902 VIVEK REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9057 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC064838
GR GEETHARAM CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5259290 GEETHA RAMMOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9058 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC064838
GR GEETHARAM CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5260037 NARAYANARAM MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9059 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC064873
SHRI SAI MATRUBHOOMI PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5295018 MAHADEV PUKALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9060 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC064873
SHRI SAI MATRUBHOOMI PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5295023 RAMAKRISHNA KATIGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9061 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC064873
SHRI SAI MATRUBHOOMI PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5295036 BASAVARAJ MUTTAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9062 RC402 U45209KA2012PTC064873
SHRI SAI MATRUBHOOMI PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5295040 SHAMBHULING BADIGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9063 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC045875
LANDMARK ROOFS & STRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1686347 RAJANNA VARADAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9064 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC045875
LANDMARK ROOFS & STRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1686452 GIRISH YELAMBALSE GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9065 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC046867
REVATHI PRASAD PROMOTERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2062310 RANGAPPA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9066 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC046867
REVATHI PRASAD PROMOTERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2062314 DINESH PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9067 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC047245
ARCHSTONE CONSULTANTS & 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1502645 DIMPLE ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9068 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC047245
ARCHSTONE CONSULTANTS & 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1910324 GAURAV RENU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9069 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC047270
MAGNOLIA HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1164349

RAGHUNATHA REDDY OBULA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9070 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC047270
MAGNOLIA HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1941966

KESAGODU SINGAPPA NAIK 
RAGHAVENDRA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9071 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC047270
MAGNOLIA HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2290616 SREENIVASA REDDY MITTAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9072 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC047270
MAGNOLIA HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2360819 VARDHI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9073 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC047270
MAGNOLIA HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2541431 DOMMARAJU RAVINDRANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9074 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC047768
ARYADURGA PROMOTERS& 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2143470 SUBHASH NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9075 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC047768
ARYADURGA PROMOTERS& 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2143477 AMMUNJE NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9076 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048075 RITHVIK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2364426 VENKATA MIDUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9077 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048075 RITHVIK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 423028 VINOD SALAGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9078 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048175
UJM HOSPITALITY SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2327755 UMESH CHATURVEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9079 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048175
UJM HOSPITALITY SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3020165 MITHILESHWARI PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9080 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048323
MONUMENT PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2391922 SHANKAR JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9081 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048323
MONUMENT PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2391960 VINAY APTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9082 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048323
MONUMENT PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2393768 SUBODH DHARWADKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9083 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048369
SHANTHINI SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1038966 PALANISWAMY RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9084 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048369
SHANTHINI SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1039034 SHANTHINI PALANISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9085 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048438 VBR BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2334664 TALAMANCHI RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9086 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048438 VBR BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2337062 THALAMANCHI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9087 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048587
NIELAM PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2401942 TUTUPALLI SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9088 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048587
NIELAM PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2411036 VEERABHADRAIAH NIRANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9089 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048638 SPS CIVI-MECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2412604 SOMASHEKAR CHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9090 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048638 SPS CIVI-MECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2412666 BANTVAL PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9091 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048712
MANGOSALSA HOSPITALITY 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1057452 TUSHAR CHAUHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9092 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048712
MANGOSALSA HOSPITALITY 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2344347 SAMEER NARULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9093 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048712
MANGOSALSA HOSPITALITY 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2395142 SANJEEV JOON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9094 RC402 U45300KA2008PTC048712
MANGOSALSA HOSPITALITY 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3544369 RAKHEJA NARENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9095 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC048820
LSVK HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 61651 JUTUR MADHUSUDANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9096 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC048820
LSVK HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 944809 JAGADISH JUTUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9097 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC048840
MAGNOLIA TOWNSHIP 
PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1941966

KESAGODU SINGAPPA NAIK 
RAGHAVENDRA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9098 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC048840
MAGNOLIA TOWNSHIP 
PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2290616 SREENIVASA REDDY MITTAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9099 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC048840
MAGNOLIA TOWNSHIP 
PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2541431 DOMMARAJU RAVINDRANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9100 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC049005 M B R PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2508726 MADHAVI BATHULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9101 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC049005 M B R PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2508747 PRADEEP BATHULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9102 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC049551
RENUKA DEVI BUILDING DESIGN 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2603211

SUNDER GANESAN GANAPATHY 
NETHAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9103 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC049551
RENUKA DEVI BUILDING DESIGN 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2603241 BALASUBRAMANIUM NETHAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9104 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC049649
HALLMARK INFRATECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2444402 SHIVANANDA RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9105 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC049649
HALLMARK INFRATECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2450459 SUDHINDRA SHINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9106 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC049768

SAI KRISHNA 
HOUSINGDEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2426055 SAGEETHAM SASIKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9107 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC049768

SAI KRISHNA 
HOUSINGDEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2434634 PALANICHAMY PALANYAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9108 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC050044
EXPERCOM INFRASTRUCTURE 
BANGALOREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2615114 KIRAN MULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9109 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC050044
EXPERCOM INFRASTRUCTURE 
BANGALOREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2630357 NOOR AHMED MULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9110 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC050044
EXPERCOM INFRASTRUCTURE 
BANGALOREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2630431 FATHIMA MULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9111 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC051122
TOTAL INFRA PROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2719489 KISHAN PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9112 RC402 U45300KA2009PTC051122
TOTAL INFRA PROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2725330 ARUN KUMAR ELUMALAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9113 RC402 U45300KA2010PTC052589
SHRIKAR INFRA AMENITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2882733 JAIDHAR LAKSHMINARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9114 RC402 U45300KA2010PTC052589
SHRIKAR INFRA AMENITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2888764 SAPNA JAIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9115 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC056821
MOOKAMBIKA INFRASTRUCTURAL 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3368594

SUKUMARAN 
PARAMESHWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9116 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC056821
MOOKAMBIKA INFRASTRUCTURAL 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6693060 SHYAMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9117 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC057310
ANVESHAN INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2917723 PRAFULLA KANCHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9118 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC057310
ANVESHAN INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3313976 UDAYA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9119 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC057310
ANVESHAN INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3318838 KISHAN HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9120 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC057310
ANVESHAN INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3319088 RASHWATH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9121 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC057310
ANVESHAN INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3325424 KIRAN SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9122 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC057310
ANVESHAN INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3338824 MATTI PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9123 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC058124
PMG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2816817

BILLAMARANAHALLI 
SATHYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9124 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC058124
PMG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3432141

GOVINDARAJA 
THIRUMALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9125 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC059522
ANUGRAHA SUNNYVILLEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1477343 NARENDRA KALAHASTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9126 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC059522
ANUGRAHA SUNNYVILLEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3555985 NAGARAJ TALLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9127 RC402 U45300KA2011PTC059522
ANUGRAHA SUNNYVILLEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3568015 RANOJIRAO RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9128 RC402 U45309KA2006PTC039876
EURO FORMAT INTERIORS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1767414 VINOD MANGAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9129 RC402 U45309KA2006PTC039876
EURO FORMAT INTERIORS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2615265

KUNNATH RAVUNIARTH 
KISHORE KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9130 RC402 U45309KA2006PTC039876
EURO FORMAT INTERIORS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2637654 VAKKEEL RAMMOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9131 RC402 U45309KA2006PTC040599
KUMAON ASSOCIATES AND 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1485807 HARINDER PHOKELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9132 RC402 U45309KA2006PTC040599
KUMAON ASSOCIATES AND 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1634221 AVINASH SARWATE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9133 RC402 U45309KA2008PTC047131
DE CONTROLS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1997555

KRISHNAMOORTHY 
RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9134 RC402 U45309KA2008PTC047131
DE CONTROLS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2014939

SHABBIR ALI HASSAN RAZA 
ANSARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9135 RC402 U45309KA2008PTC047415 ALV PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1493008 NANDINI ALVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9136 RC402 U45309KA2008PTC047415 ALV PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2261681 PRIYANKA OBEROI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9137 RC402 U45309KA2008PTC047415 ALV PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5342910 ADITYA ALVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9138 RC402 U45309KA2008PTC047624 K.R. DWELLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2304048 KARABASAVARAJ BENNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9139 RC402 U45309KA2008PTC047624 K.R. DWELLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2308816
RAMANUJAM SAMPATH 
IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9140 RC402 U45309KA2009PTC050145
DESIGN SHIFT ARCH PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1223006 LIONEL DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9141 RC402 U45309KA2009PTC050145
DESIGN SHIFT ARCH PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1653370 PREMANAND KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9142 RC402 U45309KA2010PTC054583
REBI CBD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1857816

SUBRAMANYAM 
RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9143 RC402 U45309KA2010PTC054583
REBI CBD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 418058 LAKSHMINARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9144 RC402 U45309KA2010PTC054583
REBI CBD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 471835 PERUMALSWAMY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9145 RC402 U45400KA1986PTC007386 DEEYES BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 183070 SRINIVASA GOPALAN DORAIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9146 RC402 U45400KA1986PTC007386 DEEYES BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 198635
HONNAVALLI GOPALAKRISHNA 
JAISHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9147 RC402 U45400KA1986PTC007386 DEEYES BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 198645 MEERA DORAIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9148 RC402 U45400KA1995PTC019165
AKSON PROJECTS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3194018 ARVIND MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9149 RC402 U45400KA1995PTC019165
AKSON PROJECTS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 944381 PULIYAKKOT KRISHNA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9150 RC402 U45400KA1995PTC019165
AKSON PROJECTS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 944411 JAYASHREE KRISHNA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9151 RC402 U45400KA2005PTC036981
MOTHER INDIA LOGISSTICS AND 
MINERALSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1270426 ANIL KUMAR DIWAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9152 RC402 U45400KA2005PTC036981
MOTHER INDIA LOGISSTICS AND 
MINERALSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1638510 AJITH KUMAR DIWAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9153 RC402 U45400KA2005PTC036981
MOTHER INDIA LOGISSTICS AND 
MINERALSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 783169 RAVIKUMAR DIWAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9154 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC043915
SKMR BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1630431 BILESHIVALE RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9155 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC043915
SKMR BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1630436 CHIKKAIAH MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9156 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC043915
SKMR BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1630440 LAKKAPPA HAREESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9157 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044551
TWO EXPORT ENGINEERING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1829349 MANSUR JAGIRDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9158 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044551
TWO EXPORT ENGINEERING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1834068 NAZMA JAGIRDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9159 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044600
SADGURU SRI MATHA BUILDTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1746660 MAJJIGE REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9160 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044600
SADGURU SRI MATHA BUILDTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1799006 ANNAVARAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9161 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044738
CHENNUR PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1835096 SUDHAKAR CHENNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9162 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044738
CHENNUR PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1835107 SARASWATHI CHENNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9163 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044757

METROCORP ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTIONS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITTED Strike Off 1151247 DEEPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9164 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044757

METROCORP ENGINEERING AND 
CONSTRUCTIONS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITTED Strike Off 3528099 DASAVARA DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9165 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044795
MEENAKSHI TOWNSHIPSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1905283 SREERAMULU SETTY KALAVALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9166 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044795
MEENAKSHI TOWNSHIPSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1905857 RAJA SHEKAR CHALLAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9167 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044795
MEENAKSHI TOWNSHIPSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1917386 LOKANATHAN VALLAARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9168 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044796
SAMRUDDHI REAL ASSETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 513694 RAVINDRA MADHUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9169 RC402 U45400KA2007PTC044796
SAMRUDDHI REAL ASSETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 513746 HEMANG RAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9170 RC402 U45400KA2008PTC045482
RAJDHANI SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1470165 AFZAL SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9171 RC402 U45400KA2008PTC045482
RAJDHANI SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2042074 LADHULAL MANGILAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9172 RC402 U45400KA2008PTC046187
AXIS BUILDZONE (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1970492 SUHAS KARIYANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9173 RC402 U45400KA2008PTC046187
AXIS BUILDZONE (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1970534 SRIDHAR BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9174 RC402 U45400KA2008PTC047142
ANNAI SRISAI DURGA 
CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2250561 KALYANAM RAMNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9175 RC402 U45400KA2008PTC047142
ANNAI SRISAI DURGA 
CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2250572 NARAYANI RAMNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9176 RC402 U45400KA2008PTC048509
BEVERLY PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2188868 MEHTAB KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9177 RC402 U45400KA2008PTC048509
BEVERLY PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2190357 AFTAB MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9178 RC402 U45400KA2009PTC048809 CAUVERY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2394563 MARATI RAGHUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9179 RC402 U45400KA2009PTC048809 CAUVERY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2474446 VARIJA KESHAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9180 RC402 U45400KA2009PTC051568
SATELLITE TOWN INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1174703 THORTHI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9181 RC402 U45400KA2009PTC051568
SATELLITE TOWN INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1174759 SHASHIDHAR CHARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9182 RC402 U45400KA2009PTC051568
SATELLITE TOWN INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2757474 VIDYULLATHA KAKUMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9183 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052100
DAKSHIN INFRATECH PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2827604 USHA SAKARIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9184 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052100
DAKSHIN INFRATECH PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2883572 DINESH MISHRIMALSHAHJAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9185 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052100
DAKSHIN INFRATECH PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3189671 BHARATH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9186 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052311
GLAZETON FACADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2828774 SAMPANGI KUMARESHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9187 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052311
GLAZETON FACADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3031377 KAVIMANI KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9188 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052383
K.P. BUILD INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2706467 SUMA KRISHNAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9189 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052383
K.P. BUILD INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2880012 KRISHNA PRASAD GRAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9190 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052673
TOTA INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1985874 NARASIMHAMURTHY TOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9191 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052673
TOTA INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2942151 TOTA SATYAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9192 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052735
BRICKS TO BRIDGES INFRA 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1841906 SUNIL KUMAR SARAOGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9193 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052735
BRICKS TO BRIDGES INFRA 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2772354 BOBBY RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9194 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052934

AGHASTHYA 
INFRATECHMANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2513727 RANJAL NARAYAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9195 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052934

AGHASTHYA 
INFRATECHMANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2528864

RANJAL PADMAVATHI 
PADMANABHA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9196 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC052934

AGHASTHYA 
INFRATECHMANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2830253 UDYAVARA AJITH SHENOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9197 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC053066
AKSHAY INFRA VENTURES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2711278

CHANDRASHEKAR 
LAXMANACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9198 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC053066
AKSHAY INFRA VENTURES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2711288 VEENA SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9199 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC054254
PRESIDENCY HOMES & 
INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3071807 KODIKAL HYDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9200 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC054254
PRESIDENCY HOMES & 
INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3071839 RESHMA HYDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9201 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC054347
SAMARTH INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2528758 VINAMRA CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9202 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC054347
SAMARTH INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2528773 ANKESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9203 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC054347
SAMARTH INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2528788 VIRESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9204 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC054347
SAMARTH INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2528799 VIJAY CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9205 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC054641 OJAAS HOMES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2384530 HEMANT PRABHIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9206 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC054641 OJAAS HOMES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3186772 MAHESHWARA MALANGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9207 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC054665

GR PROJECTS & 
INFRASTRUCTUREDEVELOPMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED Active 3130659 GOVINDACHAR RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9208 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC054665

GR PROJECTS & 
INFRASTRUCTUREDEVELOPMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED Active 3130765

ASHARANI BATTACHAR 
NARASHIMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9209 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC055125 SAAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2312924 SHAJU NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9210 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC055125 SAAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3117560 ANIL KUMAR MATTINAMANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9211 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC055125 SAAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3142102 SATISH THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9212 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC055292
DARMAI BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7253969 SRIKANTH KOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9213 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC055292
DARMAI BUILDERS 
ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7268832 POORNIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9214 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC055962
STATEWIDE INFRASTRUCTURE 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3020934 KODUR RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9215 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC055962
STATEWIDE INFRASTRUCTURE 
PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3269078 RADHARAMAMURTHY KODUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9216 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC056028
VAMSI INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3297468 NALLABALLE REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9217 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC056028
VAMSI INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3298115 LINGALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9218 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC056170 KK INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3281261 KANCHANA MURGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9219 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC056170 KK INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3281285 MURUGESH KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9220 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC056256
LAKEWOOD INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3473335 MAINPAL RANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9221 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC056256
LAKEWOOD INFRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7023984 ARVINDER SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9222 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC056419
SWARNABHOOMI INFRA-TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2738369 KONDURU VARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 345



9223 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC056419
SWARNABHOOMI INFRA-TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2819341 KONDURU SWARNALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9224 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC056441
NIMRITHA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3325176

RADHAKRISHNA 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9225 RC402 U45400KA2010PTC056441
NIMRITHA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3338547 KRISHNAMOORTHY LAVANNYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9226 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC056750
KPK INFRATECH PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3299240

SADASHIVA REDDY PAVAN 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9227 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC056750
KPK INFRATECH PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3299251 DODDAPALLY SADASIVAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9228 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC056777
ESSGEE INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2216152 GANESH SOMASUNDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9229 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC056777
ESSGEE INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3166416 SATHYAKAM VENKATESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9230 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC056871
TOTAGANTI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3018411 PRAVEENKUMAR TOTAGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9231 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC056871
TOTAGANTI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3022628 SHASHIKANT TOTAGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9232 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC057238
PVK INFRA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 13513 VIJAYAKUMAR PATHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9233 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC057238
PVK INFRA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 14215 MANJULA YELAVARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9234 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC057245
CHAITANYA VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1486022 SYAM PRASAD YARLAGADDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9235 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC057245
CHAITANYA VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3359031 VIJAYA NALLAGANDLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9236 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC057245
CHAITANYA VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3359059 VIJAYA NALLAGANDLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9237 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC057245
CHAITANYA VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 671369 RAMBABU GHANTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9238 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC057245
CHAITANYA VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 710849

GANGADHAR RAO 
THAMMINEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9239 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC057429
SUPREME INFRA ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3159363 ALTHAF AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9240 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC057429
SUPREME INFRA ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3159435 JAYA ANNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9241 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC057430
PVK INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 13513 VIJAYAKUMAR PATHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9242 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC057430
PVK INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 14215 MANJULA YELAVARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9243 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC058667
ARU INFRACONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3512607 ARUNDATHI MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9244 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC058667
ARU INFRACONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3518336 SARVANAN NATARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9245 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC058784 SIRI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3513807 VARAPRASAD REDDY MERLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9246 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC058784 SIRI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3513855 SUDHA RANI MERLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9247 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC058900
GREENSPACE LANDSCAPES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3524839 BASAVARAJU SAGIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9248 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC058900
GREENSPACE LANDSCAPES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6972868 INDIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9249 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC059123

LAXMI SPORTS DEVELOPMENT 
ANDINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTE LIMITED Strike Off 3448938 DEVENDRA GHANTEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9250 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC059123

LAXMI SPORTS DEVELOPMENT 
ANDINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTE LIMITED Strike Off 3462944 SOMNATH CHOUGULE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9251 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC059555
CAPSTONE PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2623371 DHANASREE IMMADISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9252 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC059555
CAPSTONE PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2939792 IMMADI SANJIVARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9253 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC059661
SILVERSHINE PROJECTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3565768 KARUNAKAR SHAMARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9254 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC059661
SILVERSHINE PROJECTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3565818 BHASKARRAJU SWAMY RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9255 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC060281
R.M. TOWNSHIP DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3519545 ABDUL KHADAR AMCHINADKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9256 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC060281
R.M. TOWNSHIP DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3519550 RESHMA FATHIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9257 RC402 U45400KA2011PTC060281
R.M. TOWNSHIP DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3525177 NAFEESA ABDUL KHADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9258 RC402 U45400KA2012PLC062435
TKMG AGRI FARM ESTATES INDIA 
LIMITED. Strike Off 3501915 DODDERI THANDAVESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9259 RC402 U45400KA2012PLC062435
TKMG AGRI FARM ESTATES INDIA 
LIMITED. Strike Off 5125346 HULIWALA RAJEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9260 RC402 U45400KA2012PLC062435
TKMG AGRI FARM ESTATES INDIA 
LIMITED. Strike Off 5125357 MADENUR NARASIMHEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9261 RC402 U45400KA2012PLC062435
TKMG AGRI FARM ESTATES INDIA 
LIMITED. Strike Off 5177615 GEETHA KOMBETE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9262 RC402 U45400KA2012PTC064925
ANAGHA PROPERTIES BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2463527 SRIKANTHA RANGASHAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9263 RC402 U45400KA2012PTC064925
ANAGHA PROPERTIES BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5287297 BANGALORE RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9264 RC402 U45400KA2012PTC064925
ANAGHA PROPERTIES BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6765369 HANUMAIAH SHIVA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9265 RC402 U45400KA2012PTC064925
ANAGHA PROPERTIES BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6818312 LOKANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9266 RC402 U45400KA2012PTC065544
CHAITRA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5344044 PUSHPA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9267 RC402 U45400KA2012PTC065544
CHAITRA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5344054 SATISHKUMAR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9268 RC402 U45402KA2006PTC038868 DSG BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1875375 SALIL BHARDWAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9269 RC402 U45402KA2006PTC038868 DSG BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2964300 SANJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9270 RC402 U45402KA2006PTC038868 DSG BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7740771 AMITA BHARDWAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9271 RC402 U45402KA2006PTC039011
ELCICON INTERIORS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 438921 CHAKKUNNI VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9272 RC402 U45402KA2006PTC039011
ELCICON INTERIORS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 438989 MERCY VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9273 RC402 U45402KA2006PTC040870 MAYAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2290609 VASUDEVAN SAMPATHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9274 RC402 U45402KA2006PTC040870 MAYAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2315243 DEVAKI PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9275 RC402 U45402KA2006PTC040870 MAYAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2749016 VIKAS HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9276 RC402 U45402KA2007PTC043390
ELITE CRETE FLOORING SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1565454 MARILINGAIAH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9277 RC402 U45402KA2007PTC043390
ELITE CRETE FLOORING SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1631930 MANISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9278 RC402 U45402KA2007PTC043390
ELITE CRETE FLOORING SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1644175 THONDIKULAM SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9279 RC402 U45402KA2007PTC043658
ALU TECH STRUCTURALS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1680493 CHANDRAN NAMADEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9280 RC402 U45402KA2007PTC043658
ALU TECH STRUCTURALS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1680521 JANKHNA SONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9281 RC402 U45402KA2007PTC043658
ALU TECH STRUCTURALS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1680535 AMAR SONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9282 RC402 U45402KA2007PTC044228
PRAGADISH PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1811959 RAMESH GOPALAKRISHNA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9283 RC402 U45402KA2007PTC044228
PRAGADISH PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3435487 RAMESH SUREKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9284 RC402 U45402KA2007PTC044770
DESIGNCONCEPTS INTERIORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1862617 ANIL KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9285 RC402 U45402KA2007PTC044770
DESIGNCONCEPTS INTERIORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1862635 KAVITA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9286 RC402 U45402KA2008PTC045773
YOWESA INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3163354 RAJAMOHAN KASIRAJAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9287 RC402 U45402KA2008PTC045773
YOWESA INTERIORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 581775 LIM MENG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9288 RC402 U45402KA2008PTC047511

MOULYAA HOUSING PLUS 
INFRASTRUCTUREENTERPRISE 
PRIVATE LIMITEIMITED Strike Off 2118146 MANJUNATHA BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9289 RC402 U45402KA2008PTC047511

MOULYAA HOUSING PLUS 
INFRASTRUCTUREENTERPRISE 
PRIVATE LIMITEIMITED Strike Off 2118225 ARATHI MANJUNAATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9290 RC402 U45403KA2002PTC030831 DVP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1043007 VASUDEV MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9291 RC402 U45403KA2002PTC030831 DVP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2510801 KARUNAL PRADEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9292 RC402 U45403KA2008PTC047082 G S DWELLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1078856 SWATHI GANGARAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9293 RC402 U45403KA2008PTC047082 G S DWELLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1821075
GANGARAPU RAMDAS 
CHOWDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9294 RC402 U45403KA2010PTC056186

OMKAR STRUCTURAL & 
ENGINEERING WORKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3116376 JASWANT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9295 RC402 U45403KA2010PTC056186

OMKAR STRUCTURAL & 
ENGINEERING WORKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3137234 JAGADISHSINGH GOVINDSINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9296 RC402 U45403KA2011PTC056818 B M S SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3344002 MANJULA MUNIRAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9297 RC402 U45403KA2011PTC056818 B M S SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3352431 SURESH MUNIRAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9298 RC402 U50100KA2009PTC049122
OCTANE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2437133 VISHWANATHRAO SALIGRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9299 RC402 U50100KA2009PTC049122
OCTANE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2493283 RAJAGOPALA RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9300 RC402 U50100KA2009PTC049122
OCTANE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2493303 PRAVEEN NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9301 RC402 U50100KA2009PTC049122
OCTANE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2527535 NANDA KUMAR CHALAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9302 RC402 U50100KA2011PTC058123
NAVI TRADE VENTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2359146 SEETHARAM PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9303 RC402 U50100KA2011PTC058123
NAVI TRADE VENTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3092947 BALLUPET RAKSHITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9304 RC402 U50100KA2011PTC058123
NAVI TRADE VENTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3496181 MANSOOR SALEEM MAQBOOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9305 RC402 U50100KA2011PTC058123
NAVI TRADE VENTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3497313 GAUTAM MALIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9306 RC402 U50100KA2011PTC058123
NAVI TRADE VENTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5162498 MUGAM ARUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9307 RC402 U50100KA2011PTC058123
NAVI TRADE VENTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6603732 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9308 RC402 U50101KA1991PTC011829
MADRAS MOTORS (AGENCIES) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1847860 KAVITA GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9309 RC402 U50101KA1991PTC011829
MADRAS MOTORS (AGENCIES) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1847890 AVINASH GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9310 RC402 U50101KA2006PTC038482
MURUDESHWAR MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2411711 SHIVANAND HUBBALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9311 RC402 U50101KA2006PTC038482
MURUDESHWAR MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 405269 MANJUNATH JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9312 RC402 U50101KA2006PTC038483
MUKUNDA WHEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2710491 MALLIKARJUNA MALENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9313 RC402 U50101KA2006PTC038483
MUKUNDA WHEELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6538525 SARALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9314 RC402 U50101KA2010PTC052933
GO GREEN WORKS SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2953906

ANANDA KUMAR MUTTHU 
NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9315 RC402 U50101KA2010PTC052933
GO GREEN WORKS SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2961017 SARASWATHI RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9316 RC402 U50102KA1999PTC025285
VELOCITY MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 525140 SUHAS HUMBARWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9317 RC402 U50102KA1999PTC025285
VELOCITY MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 525243 VIRENDRA HUMBARWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9318 RC402 U50102KA2007PTC044144
SHAH AUTOMOTIVES MYSORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1713644 MAYUR SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9319 RC402 U50102KA2007PTC044144
SHAH AUTOMOTIVES MYSORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 291769 BIPIN SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9320 RC402 U50102KA2010PTC055394
MAAKAM AKHRUTHA AUTO 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2096389 PUVAIAHH KODENDERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9321 RC402 U50102KA2010PTC055394
MAAKAM AKHRUTHA AUTO 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3244118 SATHYA PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9322 RC402 U50102KA2011PTC057223
TANEESH TRADING SERVICE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1195366 SURYA SRIPERAMBUDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9323 RC402 U50102KA2011PTC057223
TANEESH TRADING SERVICE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1283645 DIVAKAR SRIPERAMBUDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9324 RC402 U50102KA2011PTC058930
MOTO HILLS AUTOMOBILES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2823083

MADHUSUDAN 
YARAGANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9325 RC402 U50102KA2011PTC058930
MOTO HILLS AUTOMOBILES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7642979 ANUPAMA JUCHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9326 RC402 U50102KA2011PTC058930
MOTO HILLS AUTOMOBILES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7643946 KOWRI RAJEGOWDA ABILASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9327 RC402 U50102KA2012PTC062110
SAI SRI AUTOMOBILESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5129847 SANATH SANNAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9328 RC402 U50102KA2012PTC062110
SAI SRI AUTOMOBILESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5129874

NANDAGOPALREDDY 
SANNAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9329 RC402 U50102KA2012PTC063722 RICH PETROLEUM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1109424 JESUDOSS AROKIANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9330 RC402 U50102KA2012PTC063722 RICH PETROLEUM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2327236 GIGIMOL JOHNSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9331 RC402 U50102KA2012PTC065437 AR SQUARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5331146 ARVIND HORAKERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9332 RC402 U50102KA2012PTC065437 AR SQUARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5335738 ROOPA DADMODE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9333 RC402 U50103KA1999PTC025988
CAR AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1837722 JIM CHERAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9334 RC402 U50103KA1999PTC025988
CAR AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2647920 FATIMA XAVIER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9335 RC402 U50103KA1999PTC025988
CAR AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3123012 OWSEPH LAZAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9336 RC402 U50103KA2011PTC060074 APPLE AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1274888 GOGINENI AMBICADEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9337 RC402 U50103KA2011PTC060074 APPLE AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED Active 612004 NANNURU SHOBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9338 RC402 U50103KA2011PTC060074 APPLE AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED Active 612087 JAYARAM NANNURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9339 RC402 U50103KA2011PTC060074 APPLE AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED Active 612120
CHINNAPPANAIDU 
CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9340 RC402 U50200KA2003PTC032893
POPULAR AUTO-ENGINERE-
BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1919847 JEESON JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9341 RC402 U50200KA2003PTC032893
POPULAR AUTO-ENGINERE-
BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1929567 SEBASTIAN BENNY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9342 RC402 U50200KA2003PTC032893
POPULAR AUTO-ENGINERE-
BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1929635 THOMAS ANTONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9343 RC402 U50200KA2003PTC032893
POPULAR AUTO-ENGINERE-
BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1929714 PRADEEP KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9344 RC402 U50200KA2003PTC032893
POPULAR AUTO-ENGINERE-
BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1929728 ANTHONY JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9345 RC402 U50200KA2003PTC032893
POPULAR AUTO-ENGINERE-
BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1929768 ALBERT RAFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9346 RC402 U50200KA2003PTC032893
POPULAR AUTO-ENGINERE-
BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1934325 NARAYANAN KURIAKATTIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9347 RC402 U50200KA2003PTC032893
POPULAR AUTO-ENGINERE-
BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2016359 SHASHI NOYIL VAGESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9348 RC402 U50200KA2006PTC038861
JAIMARUTHI MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1939844 MANJUNATH NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9349 RC402 U50200KA2006PTC038861
JAIMARUTHI MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1939869 SHUBHA NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9350 RC402 U50200KA2009PTC050866
BENNU AUTO HELPLINEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2744683 GEORGE VARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9351 RC402 U50200KA2009PTC050866
BENNU AUTO HELPLINEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2744695 ANKIT SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9352 RC402 U50200KA2012PTC064457
CENTAA CAR TRACKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1829270 KANDATHIL MURALIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9353 RC402 U50200KA2012PTC064457
CENTAA CAR TRACKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1829306 JUDITH ANTHONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9354 RC402 U50200KA2012PTC065257
WONK AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5298117 DAYANAND VERNEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9355 RC402 U50200KA2012PTC065257
WONK AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5298121

KUNTEBOMMANAHALLI 
JAYAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9356 RC402 U50200KA2012PTC065257
WONK AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5298124 KAREHALLY REKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9357 RC402 U50300KA1997PTC022629
ASHENT PLAST-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1394573 ASHOKKUMAR PANGULURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9358 RC402 U50300KA1997PTC022629
ASHENT PLAST-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3351545 PANGULURI TANUJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9359 RC402 U50300KA2005PTC036434
APPLE AUTO AGENCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 612004 NANNURU SHOBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9360 RC402 U50300KA2005PTC036434
APPLE AUTO AGENCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 612087 JAYARAM NANNURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9361 RC402 U50300KA2005PTC036434
APPLE AUTO AGENCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 612120

CHINNAPPANAIDU 
CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9362 RC402 U50300KA2007PTC041562
LAXMI VALLABHA MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1152963 RAVI KUMAR KONDDODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9363 RC402 U50300KA2007PTC041562
LAXMI VALLABHA MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6915635 GEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9364 RC402 U50300KA2007PTC043905 ELITE CARS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1528567 GURJIT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9365 RC402 U50300KA2007PTC043905 ELITE CARS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1733633 SONIA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9366 RC402 U50300KA2008PTC048400
VEEBEEKAY TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2393138 VIKRAM BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9367 RC402 U50300KA2008PTC048400
VEEBEEKAY TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2393142 KOLAR KOWSALYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9368 RC402 U50300KA2009PTC049786
VAISHNAVI MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2505046 GOPAL SUTRAVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9369 RC402 U50300KA2009PTC049786
VAISHNAVI MOTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2505059 VITHAL SUTRAVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9370 RC402 U50300KA2010PTC056085
BIKE CARE CENTRES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3113903 BHAGAVANDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9371 RC402 U50300KA2010PTC056085
BIKE CARE CENTRES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3312773 RAJESH ANCHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9372 RC402 U50300KA2011PTC057489
STARLUX CAR ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3345850

VANNATHANKANDY 
PUSHPARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9373 RC402 U50300KA2011PTC057489
STARLUX CAR ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3345858 HENRICH RICHARD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9374 RC402 U50300KA2011PTC057489
STARLUX CAR ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3345875 SIBURANJ VEETIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9375 RC402 U50300KA2011PTC057489
STARLUX CAR ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3345888 SIBICHEN VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9376 RC402 U50300KA2011PTC057489
STARLUX CAR ACCESSORIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3357106 JAYA RAVEENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9377 RC402 U50300KA2011PTC059475
JAYKUSH MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1268952 SUNIL SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9378 RC402 U50300KA2011PTC059475
JAYKUSH MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2935552 NISHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9379 RC402 U50300KA2012PTC063419 ERODOS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5187933
AMARESWAR REDDY 
VOBIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9380 RC402 U50300KA2012PTC063419 ERODOS TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5201570 SUNITHA VOBIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9381 RC402 U50300KA2012PTC064668 PRASIDH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1285401 VIJAY PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9382 RC402 U50300KA2012PTC064668 PRASIDH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1285413 SUMATHI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9383 RC402 U50300KA2012PTC064668 PRASIDH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6572886 PUNNOLI AMALRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9384 RC402 U50400KA2007PTC042664
EXOTIC AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 127186 RANJIT SUNDARAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9385 RC402 U50400KA2008PTC046768
ROYAL HERITAGE MARKETING 
CONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2210855 SHIVAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9386 RC402 U50400KA2008PTC046768
ROYAL HERITAGE MARKETING 
CONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2220261 VANAJAAKSHI YANKANAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9387 RC402 U50400KA2008PTC048675
BHUMI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2438502 VINAYKUMAR PUJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9388 RC402 U50400KA2008PTC048675
BHUMI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2438522 BASAVARAJ PUJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9389 RC402 U50401KA1989PTC010475 JATTI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 284475 ARVIND JATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9390 RC402 U50401KA1989PTC010475 JATTI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 284739 DANAPPA JATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9391 RC402 U50401KA2009PTC051766
SAI COLORIUM CAR CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2806596 SHAKALYA ANANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9392 RC402 U50401KA2009PTC051766
SAI COLORIUM CAR CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2823723 NANDINI ANANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9393 RC402 U50401KA2009PTC051766
SAI COLORIUM CAR CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2823736 BHARATI KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9394 RC402 U50401KA2012PTC062066 ECITY CYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5152270 SHREYAS KESHAVEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9395 RC402 U50401KA2012PTC062066 ECITY CYCLERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5152275 SNEHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9396 RC402 U50404KA2004PTC033588
AZAD AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 151392 TRILOCHAN CHADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9397 RC402 U50404KA2004PTC033588
AZAD AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 151568 BUPINDER CHADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9398 RC402 U50404KA2012PTC062404
ADELAAR MOTORCYCLESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5114558 VENKATESH RAMMOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9399 RC402 U50404KA2012PTC062404
ADELAAR MOTORCYCLESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5117675

VAJARALU 
ANANTHAPADMANABAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9400 RC402 U50404KA2012PTC062404
ADELAAR MOTORCYCLESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5117680 BADARINARAYAN GARANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9401 RC402 U50500KA1990PTC011057 BELLAD MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1765920 MAHESH BELLAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9402 RC402 U50500KA1990PTC011057 BELLAD MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1807670 PRASHANTH BELLAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9403 RC402 U50500KA2008PTC045972
PERMALUBE FLEET MANAGEMENT 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 151466 UDAY PASRICHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9404 RC402 U50500KA2008PTC045972
PERMALUBE FLEET MANAGEMENT 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2041541 SYED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9405 RC402 U51100KA1987PTC008205
BRIDGESTONE AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2130605 SHARATH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9406 RC402 U51101KA1952PTC000738
BRAMHAPPA TAVANAPPANAVAR 
(MYSORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1109542 CHOGMULL CHAMPALAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9407 RC402 U51101KA1952PTC000738
BRAMHAPPA TAVANAPPANAVAR 
(MYSORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1698189 PYARALAL MUNOT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9408 RC402 U51101KA1952PTC000738
BRAMHAPPA TAVANAPPANAVAR 
(MYSORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3281861 AZEEZ PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9409 RC402 U51101KA1952PTC000738
BRAMHAPPA TAVANAPPANAVAR 
(MYSORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3281868 CHOGMULL PANNALAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9410 RC402 U51101KA1952PTC000738
BRAMHAPPA TAVANAPPANAVAR 
(MYSORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3281884 KUMAR KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9411 RC402 U51101KA1960PTC001402 AGROMORE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3161157
SREENIVASAN MANDAYAM 
ANANDAMPILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9412 RC402 U51101KA1960PTC001402 AGROMORE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3161184 SUJATHA POOLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9413 RC402 U51101KA1960PTC001402 AGROMORE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3161193 RAMACHANDRA POOLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9414 RC402 U51101KA1962PTC001475 AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED  Strike Off 544700 CODANDA CHENGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9415 RC402 U51101KA1962PTC001475 AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED  Strike Off 544731 BHAVANI GAUTAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9416 RC402 U51101KA1962PTC001475 AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED  Strike Off 685598 ASHOK KASYAPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9417 RC402 U51101KA1965PTC001571 SWICON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1312459 ESTHER CHANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9418 RC402 U51101KA1971PTC001991
THE RANGA SHESHA HILLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1556764

RAGHAVACHAR 
CHEETIPUNYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9419 RC402 U51101KA1971PTC001991
THE RANGA SHESHA HILLS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 507091 JAISHEEL SHESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9420 RC402 U51101KA2002PTC030538
SRI SUMUKHA ADIKE TRADING 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2200986 BANDAGADDE SREEKANTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9421 RC402 U51101KA2005PTC036419 CANOE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1789380 SRINIVASAN RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9422 RC402 U51101KA2005PTC036419 CANOE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3629545
SUBRAMANYAM 
RAMACHANDRIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9423 RC402 U51101KA2005PTC036419 CANOE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 703439 SATBINDER LAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9424 RC402 U51101KA2007PTC043303
SHASHIRAGHA AGRI SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1427536 ARATI YADWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9425 RC402 U51101KA2007PTC043303
SHASHIRAGHA AGRI SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2552438 ANILKUMAR PUJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9426 RC402 U51101KA2008PTC046210
BEL GRAPES MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2097848 SAKKARIYA SAMEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9427 RC402 U51101KA2008PTC046210
BEL GRAPES MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2150951 SHIJU SAKKARIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9428 RC402 U51101KA2009PTC050078
SUBAMLAKSHMI AGRO TRADERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2581460 GOPALRAO PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9429 RC402 U51101KA2009PTC050078
SUBAMLAKSHMI AGRO TRADERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 72796 NALEWALA JAVEEDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9430 RC402 U51101KA2009PTC050255
Q FRESH IMPEX INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2587817 RAVI KEMPIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9431 RC402 U51101KA2009PTC050255
Q FRESH IMPEX INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2587892 JAGADISH RAMANJINAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9432 RC402 U51101KA2009PTC050255
Q FRESH IMPEX INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2587930

MOHAMMED BASHEER 
THAYIKANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9433 RC402 U51101KA2009PTC050255
Q FRESH IMPEX INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2667698 MOHAMMAD ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9434 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC052461
HWRDS MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2261679 PRADEEP SHENDKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9435 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC052461
HWRDS MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2846485 SNEHAL NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9436 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC052554
FIRSTLINE IMPEX ANDSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6406903

SASHIDHAR BANGALORE 
SHIVARUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9437 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC052554
FIRSTLINE IMPEX ANDSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6524123 NARAYAN ASHWATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9438 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC054535
YASHMI IMPEX SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3090404 SUDHA CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9439 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC054535
YASHMI IMPEX SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3090418 HARISH RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9440 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC054584
SASAMCO MERCANTILE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2902659 MATILDA RAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9441 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC054584
SASAMCO MERCANTILE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2985501 RAJENDRAN NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9442 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC055572
PICOSEM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3187225

MADHU KUMAR KOGILE 
GOPALA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9443 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC055572
PICOSEM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3187291

AMRUTHA KODLU 
RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9444 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC055572
PICOSEM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5296385 ARUN HIREHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9445 RC402 U51101KA2010PTC055572
PICOSEM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5296408 BALAKRISHNA KADAMBILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9446 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC056589
BALAVEERA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3354239 SHEKHAR ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9447 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC056589
BALAVEERA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3354240 VEERA LOMATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9448 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC057383
WINSTAR INDIA DISPLAY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3512746 YU LIAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9449 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC057383
WINSTAR INDIA DISPLAY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3530344 KAI LIAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9450 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC057383
WINSTAR INDIA DISPLAY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6462354 TSAI YAO WEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9451 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC057506
MARLIK EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3305234 EHSAN RAZEH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9452 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC057506
MARLIK EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3394488 ALIREZA BERIMAVANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9453 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC057913
H N D BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3362663 DILIP VIJAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9454 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC057913
H N D BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3362701 VIJAYAN SESHAIYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9455 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC057913
H N D BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3386286 HALIME TASTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9456 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC058570
M AND V JEWEL CREATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3507245 VINOJ VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9457 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC058570
M AND V JEWEL CREATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3507246 GRACE VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9458 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC059362
SHIRDI SAI GRANITESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3494976 GUNASHEKARAN THULUVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9459 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC059362
SHIRDI SAI GRANITESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3505449

ROOPESH KUMAR 
GUNASHEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9460 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC059445
ADHITHYAA ESHAN FOOD ZONE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3298096 NAGARJUN SUBBAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9461 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC059445
ADHITHYAA ESHAN FOOD ZONE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3298113 VARDA DODDANAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9462 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC059445
ADHITHYAA ESHAN FOOD ZONE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3298120 LOHIT SUBBAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9463 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC059445
ADHITHYAA ESHAN FOOD ZONE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3305472 KEERTHANA RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9464 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC059445
ADHITHYAA ESHAN FOOD ZONE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3390452 ANJANAPPA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9465 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC059445
ADHITHYAA ESHAN FOOD ZONE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 492477 SUBBAIAH LAKSHMIPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9466 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC059498 FALAK SAMAR PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3394814 MOHAMMED ISMAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9467 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC059498 FALAK SAMAR PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3394863 MOHAMMED FALAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9468 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC060067
RICHIE IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3563846 YANG JIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9469 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC060067
RICHIE IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3563854 LEI VA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9470 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC060989
KMZ MERCHANDISE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3623007 MUBARAK AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9471 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC060989
KMZ MERCHANDISE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3623016 MOHAMMAD KHALEELULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9472 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC061394 REVEL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1188682 SANOJ VADAKKANTHAZHATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9473 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC061394 REVEL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3629507 SIDDHARTH SARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9474 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC061755
PARAM IMPEX (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3540429 PRAMOD DOMMLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9475 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC061755
PARAM IMPEX (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3540432

RENUKARADHYA 
SHIVASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9476 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC061755
PARAM IMPEX (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5129433 LAKSHMINARAYANA ROOPESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9477 RC402 U51101KA2011PTC061755
PARAM IMPEX (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5165734 ANASUYA NARASHIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9478 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC062896
UNIQUE FRUIT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5206377 TUBAGERE MUDDUKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9479 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC062896
UNIQUE FRUIT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5240888

NAGARATHNAMMA 
KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9480 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC063409
SOUMIRRA FASHION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5230247

MYTHILI 
SOUNDARRARAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9481 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC063409
SOUMIRRA FASHION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5230267

KOMBUR SRINIVASAN 
SOUNDARARAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9482 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC063417
SHREEPAWAN METLOYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2553625 MADAN CHAHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9483 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC063417
SHREEPAWAN METLOYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5145905 SATISH HAJARIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9484 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC063714
BANGALORE TRADELINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1386466 BHAGAVANDAS KIRALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9485 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC063714
BANGALORE TRADELINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5216779 JAMI BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9486 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC063905
GLOBAL IE TRADE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1929532 GOPI NATH DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9487 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC063905
GLOBAL IE TRADE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1929664 DEBROY MANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9488 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC063905
GLOBAL IE TRADE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2470581 MOHAMMAD RABIUL HAQUE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9489 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC063905
GLOBAL IE TRADE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5353842 ANIL LEEKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9490 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC064982 WEE5 CAVERY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5245020 SURESH AKHILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9491 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC064982 WEE5 CAVERY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5245030 THOVINAKERE SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9492 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC064982 WEE5 CAVERY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5245035 VASUDEV SUDHIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9493 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC064982 WEE5 CAVERY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5302709
YOGESHWARADHYA 
PARAMESHWARDHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9494 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC064982 WEE5 CAVERY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5302789 JAGADEESH SURAPPACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9495 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC065044
OFFICE GALAXY INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5320652 SOWMYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9496 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC065044
OFFICE GALAXY INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5320660 ARPITA BHOWMIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9497 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC065628 ECSTA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2072218 DEVADHAS DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9498 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC065628 ECSTA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5123422 RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9499 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC065628 ECSTA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5352041 DASARI GANGADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9500 RC402 U51101KA2012PTC065628 ECSTA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5352063 BABU KURIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9501 RC402 U51102KA2002PTC031018
RETOR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2533585 SHILPA KILEDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9502 RC402 U51102KA2002PTC031018
RETOR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2535548 PALAKSHA MALLIKARJUNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9503 RC402 U51102KA2005PTC035806
DEVI MINERAL RESOURCES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2788408 NANTHAKUMAR ALWARPILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9504 RC402 U51102KA2005PTC035806
DEVI MINERAL RESOURCES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3326709 RAMASAMY DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9505 RC402 U51102KA2008PTC048388
XANSIAM TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1689873 USHA CHEKKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9506 RC402 U51102KA2008PTC048388
XANSIAM TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1717333 SANJIV GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9507 RC402 U51102KA2008PTC048388
XANSIAM TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2208027 SUNITA GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9508 RC402 U51102KA2011PTC061137
ROYAL FORTUNE BULLION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1650332 MOHSIN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9509 RC402 U51102KA2011PTC061137
ROYAL FORTUNE BULLION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1669138 RAJU BEG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9510 RC402 U51102KA2011PTC061137
ROYAL FORTUNE BULLION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2983996 MOHAMMED SUHAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9511 RC402 U51103KA1989PTC010509 GRAVICAST PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2233757 SANDEEP MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9512 RC402 U51103KA1989PTC010509 GRAVICAST PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2441943 SANGEETA MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9513 RC402 U51103KA1989PTC010509 GRAVICAST PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2442010 RAVINDRANATH RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9514 RC402 U51103KA2001PTC029898
AMBIKA TECHNOCRAFTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 251887 NITIN SHIRGURKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9515 RC402 U51103KA2001PTC029898
AMBIKA TECHNOCRAFTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 56406 HARSHWARDHAN APTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9516 RC402 U51103KA2008PTC047940
CHANDAN GOWDA ENTERPRISES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2347704

SRINIVASA AREBANNIMANGALA 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9517 RC402 U51103KA2008PTC047940
CHANDAN GOWDA ENTERPRISES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2347705 MALA ANJANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9518 RC402 U51103KA2010PTC053129
CLINITECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2648464 PHANI CHIVUKULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9519 RC402 U51103KA2010PTC053129
CLINITECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2695889 ALLEN CHELLIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9520 RC402 U51103KA2011PTC058956
JUPITER HYDRAULICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1849564 RAGHAVENDRRARAO THUGURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9521 RC402 U51103KA2011PTC058956
JUPITER HYDRAULICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3531524 SHANKARI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9522 RC402 U51103KA2011PTC060972
ENVIROFLUX SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1294253 MAHAVIR SUVARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9523 RC402 U51103KA2011PTC060972
ENVIROFLUX SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1300873 GRACY SUVARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9524 RC402 U51103KA2012PTC064489
SRI SAIRAM IRON ANDSTEEL 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5288649

KANDARATHI JAYARAM 
GOVINDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9525 RC402 U51103KA2012PTC064489
SRI SAIRAM IRON ANDSTEEL 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5288653 KORAPATI SHRINATH SHRUTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9526 RC402 U51103KA2012PTC064489
SRI SAIRAM IRON ANDSTEEL 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5288661 SRINIVAS CHIKKAYELLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9527 RC402 U51109KA1952PTC000263 B.T AND F.C. PRIVATE LIMITED Active 792992
MYSORE VENKATNARASIMAIAH 
MURALIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9528 RC402 U51109KA1952PTC000263 B.T AND F.C. PRIVATE LIMITED Active 793369 PADMA MURALIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9529 RC402 U51109KA1952PTC000263 B.T AND F.C. PRIVATE LIMITED Active 855825
SRINIVASAIAH 
VENKATANARASIMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9530 RC402 U51109KA1988PTC009395
H.R.S. MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1985943

BALAKRISHNAREDDY 
HOLENKERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9531 RC402 U51109KA1988PTC009395
H.R.S. MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2255970 SRIDEVII LINGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9532 RC402 U51109KA1992PTC013655
AMBOSELI AGRO PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2263179 SOMPURA SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9533 RC402 U51109KA1992PTC013655
AMBOSELI AGRO PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2263182 BANGARU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9534 RC402 U51109KA1992PTC013655
AMBOSELI AGRO PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2769477 LAKSHMANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9535 RC402 U51109KA1993PTC013984
M.B.M EXPORTS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 487516 ASHRAF MOOSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9536 RC402 U51109KA1993PTC013984
M.B.M EXPORTS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 487524

ABDUL MALLAM BALAM 
MOOSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9537 RC402 U51109KA1993PTC014011
VIENNA WELD MESH 
REINFORCEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1203985 NAGESA RAO MANAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9538 RC402 U51109KA1996PTC020591 YATRA EXIHIBITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1177220 SHILOTRI ABHIJIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9539 RC402 U51109KA1996PTC020591 YATRA EXIHIBITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1177250 PITALE RAMLAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9540 RC402 U51109KA1996PTC020591 YATRA EXIHIBITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1178521 SHILOTRI ABHIJIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9541 RC402 U51109KA1999PTC025139
CONNOTE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1227038 JAYASHREE NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9542 RC402 U51109KA1999PTC025139
CONNOTE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1227081 NAGESH KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9543 RC402 U51109KA2002PTC030305
LAKSHMI PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 888078 MITRA AMUDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9544 RC402 U51109KA2004PTC033159
ABHIMAN PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2584356 REGINA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9545 RC402 U51109KA2004PTC033159
ABHIMAN PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2584387 KUMAR HABBAKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9546 RC402 U51109KA2004PTC033363
ACCOMMODATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1192692 VIKRAM MATHIAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9547 RC402 U51109KA2004PTC033363
ACCOMMODATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1327457 ANUSHRI POTADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9548 RC402 U51109KA2006PTC039753
ACE RETAIL SERVICE PLUS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 195394 SHAMMI SOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9549 RC402 U51109KA2006PTC039753
ACE RETAIL SERVICE PLUS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 195463 HARDEV KUMAR SOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9550 RC402 U51109KA2006PTC060753 INTERMIX VYAPAAR PVT LTD Strike Off 2965921 SIDDHARTH JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9551 RC402 U51109KA2006PTC060753 INTERMIX VYAPAAR PVT LTD Strike Off 2965941 SHILPA BALATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9552 RC402 U51109KA2007PTC042013
HEP FLY ONLINE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1838922 ANIL KUMAR GUDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9553 RC402 U51109KA2007PTC042013
HEP FLY ONLINE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1871245 ASHWIN MYSORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9554 RC402 U51109KA2007PTC043972
COMPLETE INTEGRATEDSOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1737348 PRADEEP KUPPASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9555 RC402 U51109KA2007PTC043972
COMPLETE INTEGRATEDSOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1737351 SAVITHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9556 RC402 U51109KA2007PTC044821
MALINA VINTNERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1668406 RAHUL KULLOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9557 RC402 U51109KA2007PTC044821
MALINA VINTNERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1930488 CHANNAGIRI KULLOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9558 RC402 U51109KA2007PTC044830
EKA PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1448327 SURESH MADATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9559 RC402 U51109KA2007PTC044830
EKA PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1752323 RAJESH ERAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9560 RC402 U51109KA2008PTC048695
GLOW SUCCESS LOGISTICS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2416299

SHIMOGA VENKATASWAMY 
VENKATGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9561 RC402 U51109KA2008PTC048695
GLOW SUCCESS LOGISTICS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2416321 MOHAN VITTAL RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9562 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC049109
T R B MARKETING (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2489793 VEENA JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9563 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC049109
T R B MARKETING (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2489820 SONA JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9564 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC049461
COORG CONSUMER GOODS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2554859 RATHAN KAVERAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9565 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC049461
COORG CONSUMER GOODS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2554902 MADHU SHEKARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9566 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC050231
NANO MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2658221 VRUSHBENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9567 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC050231
NANO MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2658225 PRAMOD KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9568 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC051226
GOLDEN ANGELS MARKETING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2727217 SHANMUGAM RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9569 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC051226
GOLDEN ANGELS MARKETING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2736758 NAGARAJA NARASIMHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9570 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC051226
GOLDEN ANGELS MARKETING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2738003 THOKALA UMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9571 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC051554
JAAGO INDIA AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2819180 BHARATH GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9572 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC051554
JAAGO INDIA AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2819257 PARESH GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9573 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC051554
JAAGO INDIA AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2819285 SRIKANT TAPADIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9574 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC051888
ADBUTHA MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2820941 SHASHIREKHA RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9575 RC402 U51109KA2009PTC051888
ADBUTHA MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2831164 RANGAPPA VEERANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9576 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057315
CERRAMATTER ONLINE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5219713 PREMKUMAR SWAMIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9577 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057315
CERRAMATTER ONLINE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5221195 BHARAT BHUSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9578 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057315
CERRAMATTER ONLINE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7797397 NEELAM MAMTANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9579 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057315
CERRAMATTER ONLINE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7802425 NARENDRA MAMTANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9580 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057525
V4 AXIOM GRANITE EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3446647 NADEEM AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9581 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057525
V4 AXIOM GRANITE EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3446671 MOHAMMED FAROOQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9582 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057525
V4 AXIOM GRANITE EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3446687 RAJ KALIMUTHACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9583 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057525
V4 AXIOM GRANITE EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3446699 PRAKASH ABBARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9584 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057526
INSTONZ ENTERPRISESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3413893 SALMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9585 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057526
INSTONZ ENTERPRISESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3413921 MOHAMMED SAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9586 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057868 SUNCOZY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3455128 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9587 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057868 SUNCOZY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3471421 JANNAT KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9588 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057984 C G M IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3423431 MOHAMMED RIYAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9589 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057984 C G M IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3459085 GANESH KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9590 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057984 C G M IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3459139
CHANDRAKANT 
MENASAKKANAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9591 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057993
DISCOVER NEW SUNRISE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2727950 DHARMARAO RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9592 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC057993
DISCOVER NEW SUNRISE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3470807 RAM KADAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9593 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC058261
BEERA MARBLES AND FASTNERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3156809 ASHISH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9594 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC058261
BEERA MARBLES AND FASTNERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3498285 SHAILESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9595 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC059867
SMART COLLECTION GENERAL 
TRADE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3564019

NAGABHUSHAN 
KRISHNARAJAPURAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9596 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC059867
SMART COLLECTION GENERAL 
TRADE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3607097 BHARATHI NAGABHUSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9597 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC060013
JEEVAN VISHWAS MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3246083 UDAY KUMAR POCHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9598 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC060013
JEEVAN VISHWAS MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3553191 ARUNKUMAR POCHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9599 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC060348
GULMOHAR TRADERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3592336 ASIF SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9600 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC060348
GULMOHAR TRADERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3595938 MUSTHAFA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9601 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC061261
KEVIN POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1391304 PRADEEP HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9602 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC061261
KEVIN POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2300597 NABHDEEP CHAUHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9603 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC061359
WWALTHER TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5117010 SUNIL HASSAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9604 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC061359
WWALTHER TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6525785 REKHA HASSAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9605 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC061483 AHE HAIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2723520 ANIL ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9606 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC061483 AHE HAIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2736641 NATASHA ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9607 RC402 U51109KA2011PTC061483 AHE HAIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3592895 SIDDHARTH ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9608 RC402 U51109KA2012PLC065015
SARATHI TRADEIMPEX INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2460284 THIPPASANDRA MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9609 RC402 U51109KA2012PLC065015
SARATHI TRADEIMPEX INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 3569261

RAGHURAO KRISHNAMURTHY 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9610 RC402 U51109KA2012PLC065015
SARATHI TRADEIMPEX INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 5312901 RAJESH MARIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9611 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062030
BARUCH BIOMEDICAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5140596

VENUGOPAL 
NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9612 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062030
BARUCH BIOMEDICAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6369752 ANITHA SRUTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9613 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062095 EASTLINK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5144516 BLOSSOM SEBASTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9614 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062095 EASTLINK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5151551 VINOD DEVASIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9615 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062101
LA VINO MAESTRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1901502 SIDDHARTH SARAWGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9616 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062101
LA VINO MAESTRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5129389

VEERANAGAPPA 
MUDDUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9617 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062289
G.S.R TRANS CONTINENTAL 
OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5123061 GULGANJHALLI RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9618 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062289
G.S.R TRANS CONTINENTAL 
OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5123758 KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9619 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062540 BEST NAPRO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1980654 AUGUSTINE PONNUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9620 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062540 BEST NAPRO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5124332 NIKHIL NANUBHAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9621 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062618
HANWOORI TRADING & 
CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5190612 LEE HONG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9622 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062618
HANWOORI TRADING & 
CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5190623 KIM JUNG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9623 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062654 AMSTER IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1602625 DIKKANCHI SHIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9624 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062654 AMSTER IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5148133 SYEDSHAMEERHUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9625 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062946
REYNUKESHH TRADERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3317519 MAANE RENUKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9626 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC062946
REYNUKESHH TRADERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5157274 RAMACHANDRARAO BHARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9627 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063021
BAYLISEIA TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5215810 SULAIMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9628 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063021
BAYLISEIA TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5216389 JAWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9629 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063118
BBC MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5195578 SUGUNAMMA PANDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9630 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063118
BBC MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5195580 SURYA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9631 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063182
CNL ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2840819 CHUN SIK YOU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9632 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063182
CNL ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5208695 YOUNIL YOU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9633 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063182
CNL ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5209290 YOU PAEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9634 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063182
CNL ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6498409 LEE GEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9635 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063247
EARTHSTONE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5227829 SATISH SOMASHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9636 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063247
EARTHSTONE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5228290

SUNDAR CANJEEVARAM 
EKAMBARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9637 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063699
ELEXIR EXPORTERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5253482 WASEEM PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9638 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC063699
ELEXIR EXPORTERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5253519 MOHAMMED SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9639 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC064153
MY SMART RIDER MARKETING & 
ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5256496 SURYANARAYAN SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9640 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC064153
MY SMART RIDER MARKETING & 
ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5342268 ARUNKUMAR KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9641 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC064367 ASIANA DELIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2447370 ABID ABEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9642 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC064367 ASIANA DELIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5225689 HAROON SAIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9643 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC064541
AKER INTERNATIONAL TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5263394 VASANT MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9644 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC064541
AKER INTERNATIONAL TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5266541 SUDHA MOHANRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9645 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC064565 INFINITY BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5288463 AKSHAY GADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9646 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC064565 INFINITY BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 778655 VINIT RANAWAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9647 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC065109

YOGANAND 
MULTITRADEBANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2978779 HUNSUR MALTHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9648 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC065109

YOGANAND 
MULTITRADEBANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3324962 GANGAIAH PRABHANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9649 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC065109

YOGANAND 
MULTITRADEBANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 352473 SURESH RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9650 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC065155
MULDER TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 233146 FATHERAJ SINGHVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9651 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC065155
MULDER TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 237723 PRAVEEN SINGHVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9652 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC065478
ZAINAS IMPORT & EXPORT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5331323 FAIYAZ MOHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9653 RC402 U51109KA2012PTC065478
ZAINAS IMPORT & EXPORT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5331377 RAJEENA MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9654 RC402 U51200KA2011PTC056716 AARNA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2168031 NISHIT HARWALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9655 RC402 U51200KA2011PTC056716 AARNA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3345304 PRADEEP PODUVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9656 RC402 U51211KA2009PTC050167
VIRGIN AGRO TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1459726 PANDIYAN MURUGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9657 RC402 U51211KA2009PTC050167
VIRGIN AGRO TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1671389 BIDISHA GUIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9658 RC402 U51215KA2009PTC051859
ADITYA FLORITECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2091144 NAVEEN HARIDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9659 RC402 U51215KA2009PTC051859
ADITYA FLORITECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2753372 ASHWINI DHASHARATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9660 RC402 U51216KA2001PTC028431 J AND J'S EXPORTS PVT. LTD. Strike Off 2389579 JOHN KIRUBAGARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9661 RC402 U51216KA2001PTC028431 J AND J'S EXPORTS PVT. LTD. Strike Off 2389621
JOYCE LYNN DHANAMANI 
PETER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9662 RC402 U51217KA2008PTC048462
V.M.T.S ASSOCIATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2377884 RAVI KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9663 RC402 U51217KA2008PTC048462
V.M.T.S ASSOCIATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2377932 SUNDAR MURALIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9664 RC402 U51219KA2000PTC027588
ACE AGRI EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1767015 SRIKANT UPADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9665 RC402 U51219KA2000PTC027588
ACE AGRI EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 18823 SATHYAMURTHY BHUPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9666 RC402 U51219KA2004PTC034864
HEALTH PLUS FOODS STUFF (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2300397 VISHNUMPETTAI SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9667 RC402 U51219KA2004PTC034864
HEALTH PLUS FOODS STUFF (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2503790 SUBHA VARADHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9668 RC402 U51219KA2004PTC034864
HEALTH PLUS FOODS STUFF (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2685321 RAJA RAM KANAKARAJA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9669 RC402 U51219KA2005PTC035969 GURU AGRI FARM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1925150 GANGADARA LINGADEVARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9670 RC402 U51219KA2005PTC035969 GURU AGRI FARM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2971793 NAGAMMA MANJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9671 RC402 U51219KA2005PTC037355
SUMERU AGRO HARVESTEXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3476 SANDESH RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9672 RC402 U51219KA2005PTC037355
SUMERU AGRO HARVESTEXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3481 RAJENDRA CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9673 RC402 U51221KA1996PLC020795 HAVENS AGROTECH LIMITED Strike Off 1262807 DHARMENDER GOSWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9674 RC402 U51221KA1996PLC020795 HAVENS AGROTECH LIMITED Strike Off 3183617 NEVILLE JIMI PANTHAKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9675 RC402 U51221KA1996PLC020795 HAVENS AGROTECH LIMITED Strike Off 3192225 AJIT NAMBIAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9676 RC402 U51221KA1996PLC020795 HAVENS AGROTECH LIMITED Strike Off 5131350 ARUN SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9677 RC402 U51221KA1996PLC020795 HAVENS AGROTECH LIMITED Strike Off 7229200 DINESH DUBEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9678 RC402 U51221KA2003PTC032491
E9 BIOENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1757479 MONEESH CHATTERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9679 RC402 U51221KA2003PTC032491
E9 BIOENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 947630 DEBASHISH MITRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9680 RC402 U51221KA2007PTC041640
KOVAI FARM FRESH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1139320 HARSHINI ALVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9681 RC402 U51221KA2007PTC041640
KOVAI FARM FRESH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2766951 SURESH ALVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9682 RC402 U51224KA2010PTC056009
AGRI LIFE FOOD'S INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3265423 NAGARAJ DEVARADDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9683 RC402 U51224KA2010PTC056009
AGRI LIFE FOOD'S INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3265446 SANGANAGOUD ASKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9684 RC402 U51226KA1983PTC005305
KODAGU COFFEE CURING WORKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active in Progress 1404551 DAISY MADANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9685 RC402 U51226KA1983PTC005305
KODAGU COFFEE CURING WORKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active in Progress 3100244 BOPANNA KARUMBAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9686 RC402 U51226KA1998PTC024005
COFFICO FUTURES ANDTRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1823300 JYOTI GULU ASSOMULL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9687 RC402 U51226KA1998PTC024005
COFFICO FUTURES ANDTRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2056398 ASSOMULL ANAND GULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9688 RC402 U51226KA2005PTC037885
AMBI AGROCORP EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1674214

MARIA JOACHIM RAJESWARAN 
SOOSAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9689 RC402 U51226KA2005PTC037885
AMBI AGROCORP EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1674270 ANTONY RAKESH CYRIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9690 RC402 U51226KA2006PTC021106
HOYSALAS COFFEE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 357352 SEKHAR ADAPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9691 RC402 U51226KA2006PTC021106
HOYSALAS COFFEE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5162579 SEETHARAMAREDDY PRATHAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9692 RC402 U51226KA2006PTC021106
HOYSALAS COFFEE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5166382

CHITHUVALLY 
BHAVANISHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9693 RC402 U51228KA1992PTC012966
KAVERI WINERIES ANDDISTILLERIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1717890 ABRAHAM VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9694 RC402 U51228KA1992PTC012966
KAVERI WINERIES ANDDISTILLERIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2278378 NARANAHALLY NARASEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9695 RC402 U51300KA2008PTC046508
PKSE TRADING AND CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2069029

SHAJI PUTHANVEETIL 
KOZHUKUNNON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9696 RC402 U51300KA2008PTC046508
PKSE TRADING AND CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2069032

SAJEESH PUTHANVEETIL 
KOZHUKUNNON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9697 RC402 U51300KA2008PTC046508
PKSE TRADING AND CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2131913

SHIJIN PUTHANVEETIL 
KOZHUKUNNON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9698 RC402 U51300KA2008PTC048194
BIGBINARY MARKETINGSOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2383475 SHRIKANTAPPA LUCKY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9699 RC402 U51300KA2008PTC048194
BIGBINARY MARKETINGSOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2394782 UMESHA GOVINDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9700 RC402 U51300KA2009PTC050006
FLUTE KITCHEN APPLIANCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2562084 SANTOSH JANARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9701 RC402 U51300KA2009PTC050006
FLUTE KITCHEN APPLIANCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2603643 KIRAN VENKATARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9702 RC402 U51300KA2012PTC062483
SMARTGEN RETAILERS 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5137825 BALAJI MADHAVASHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9703 RC402 U51300KA2012PTC062483
SMARTGEN RETAILERS 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5137827 DIVYAPRIYA BANGARPET Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9704 RC402 U51310KA2008PTC045913
RANGANATHASWAMY MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2057264 MAGODU VENKATARANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9705 RC402 U51310KA2008PTC045913
RANGANATHASWAMY MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2063376 TADAKALLUR NATARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9706 RC402 U51310KA2008PTC048500
GL COTTS MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2410098 GOPI LAHOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9707 RC402 U51310KA2008PTC048500
GL COTTS MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2729951 RAMACHANDRA THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9708 RC402 U51310KA2011PTC060601 MARUTI POLYCOT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1381758 ISHARDASS RAJIV JINDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9709 RC402 U51310KA2011PTC060601 MARUTI POLYCOT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1475207 VIKRAM GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9710 RC402 U51311KA2005PTC036056 REALWORK SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1668054 WANG TAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9711 RC402 U51311KA2005PTC036814 REKHA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1016811 GANESHAJI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9712 RC402 U51311KA2007PTC043595
VIAGUL & XAVIER ENTERPRISE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1459430 MICHAEL DINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9713 RC402 U51311KA2007PTC043595
VIAGUL & XAVIER ENTERPRISE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1681769 ANTONY XAVIER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9714 RC402 U51311KA2007PTC043946
JJPI INTERNATIONAL IMPORTS & 
EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1786948 JAMES JAYAVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9715 RC402 U51311KA2007PTC043946
JJPI INTERNATIONAL IMPORTS & 
EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1787018 PRABAVATHY JAMES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9716 RC402 U51311KA2009PTC049782
TIDE WATER IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2467702 MARIYAPPA ANNAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9717 RC402 U51311KA2009PTC049782
TIDE WATER IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 294938 RAJA THANGAVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9718 RC402 U51391KA2002PLC030874
ENNOBLE INDIA COMMERCIAL 
CORPORATIONLIMITED Strike Off 150045 JANARDHANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9719 RC402 U51391KA2002PLC030874
ENNOBLE INDIA COMMERCIAL 
CORPORATIONLIMITED Strike Off 150274

BOVILLAVENKATA VENKATA 
REDDY SREENIVASA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9720 RC402 U51391KA2002PLC030874
ENNOBLE INDIA COMMERCIAL 
CORPORATIONLIMITED Strike Off 2871972 VUPPUGONDUR MURALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9721 RC402 U51391KA2007PTC044094
PMS MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1781181

UMAMAHESHWARAN 
JAYARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9722 RC402 U51391KA2007PTC044094
PMS MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1781241

PRABHAKAR LAKSHMANA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9723 RC402 U51391KA2008PTC045893
TANISHKAA CONSUMER SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2009930 SHOBHA THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9724 RC402 U51391KA2008PTC045893
TANISHKAA CONSUMER SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2335635 SRIKANTH UPENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9725 RC402 U51391KA2008PTC047144 PI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3414142 RAJESH HOSAKERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9726 RC402 U51391KA2008PTC047144 PI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3414158 RADHIKA GURIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9727 RC402 U51391KA2011PTC058929 KTG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2444822 RAHUL SANKHLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9728 RC402 U51391KA2011PTC058929 KTG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3101842 NITU GIRIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9729 RC402 U51393KA2004PTC034287
INTEGRATED SYSTEMS FURNITURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 340601

MADHUSUDHANA VAKAKALU 
MURALIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9730 RC402 U51393KA2004PTC034287
INTEGRATED SYSTEMS FURNITURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5221356

MURALIDHAR VOKKAKALU 
NARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9731 RC402 U51393KA2007PTC043056
SAASHA LIFE STYLE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2634511 VIJAYARAGHAVAN VASUDEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9732 RC402 U51395KA2009PTC049402
CLEOS HEALTH & BEAUTY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2417497 JANET CASTELINO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9733 RC402 U51395KA2009PTC049402
CLEOS HEALTH & BEAUTY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2535560 ALEXANDER CASTELINO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9734 RC402 U51395KA2012PTC063729 AV SENSE LAB PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5116631 RAMESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9735 RC402 U51395KA2012PTC063729 AV SENSE LAB PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5243494 ANAKULAM USHARANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9736 RC402 U51396KA1999PTC024747
AONE OFFICE NEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1149841 MAHISHI ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9737 RC402 U51396KA1999PTC024747
AONE OFFICE NEEDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 971162 POOVATHINGAL SHIVAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9738 RC402 U51396KA2010PTC055974 HOKORI PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2705199 RAJAGOPAL JANAMPALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9739 RC402 U51396KA2010PTC055974 HOKORI PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3198365 VARANYA JANAMPALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9740 RC402 U51397KA2003PLC032954
INDIA HOUSEHOLD 
ANDHEALTHCARE LIMITED Strike Off 1673471 ANILKUMAR PARASANNAGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9741 RC402 U51397KA2003PLC032954
INDIA HOUSEHOLD 
ANDHEALTHCARE LIMITED Strike Off 1695345 VIJAY SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9742 RC402 U51397KA2003PLC032954
INDIA HOUSEHOLD 
ANDHEALTHCARE LIMITED Strike Off 2106641 REJI NANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9743 RC402 U51397KA2003PTC032625
HEALTHCARE INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2755369 JAYAMARUTHAI PALANIYAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9744 RC402 U51397KA2003PTC032625
HEALTHCARE INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2755380 KUMAR VEL PALANIYAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9745 RC402 U51397KA2003PTC032709
PAVANI ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 296334 ARUNKUMAR HONNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9746 RC402 U51397KA2003PTC032709
PAVANI ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 299340 MANJUNATH HONNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9747 RC402 U51397KA2003PTC032929
GENETICS SPECIALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1391196 RAMESH SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9748 RC402 U51397KA2003PTC032929
GENETICS SPECIALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1801958 UJWALA RAMESH SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9749 RC402 U51397KA2004PTC034621
MODEL BIOSYSTEMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1818307 VENKATESH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9750 RC402 U51397KA2004PTC034621
MODEL BIOSYSTEMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 290695 SHIRVA DEVDAS HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9751 RC402 U51397KA2005PTC035839
LE MED HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2314525 SHIVENDRA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9752 RC402 U51397KA2005PTC035839
LE MED HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2314532 PURNIMA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9753 RC402 U51397KA2005PTC036583
NOTUS PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2155502 SASIDHARAN KANNOTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9754 RC402 U51397KA2005PTC036583
NOTUS PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 399850 MANJUNATHA RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9755 RC402 U51397KA2005PTC036583
NOTUS PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 399956 MANGALA MADAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9756 RC402 U51397KA2005PTC036583
NOTUS PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 400028 SUBRAHMANYA MEGRAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9757 RC402 U51397KA2005PTC036583
NOTUS PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 400085 MADAN RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9758 RC402 U51397KA2007PTC041358
AMOGH MARKETING (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1046129

JACOB JABA KUMAR 
THAVAMONEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9759 RC402 U51397KA2007PTC041358
AMOGH MARKETING (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3559781 RENUKADEVI APPAKUTTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9760 RC402 U51397KA2007PTC041358
AMOGH MARKETING (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5100643 APPAKUTTY KALAI ARASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9761 RC402 U51397KA2007PTC042609 S-ANT MEDITEK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1436026 SANDEEP SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9762 RC402 U51397KA2007PTC042609 S-ANT MEDITEK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1436296 SHALINI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9763 RC402 U51397KA2007PTC042609 S-ANT MEDITEK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 510383 HUTCHAPPA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9764 RC402 U51397KA2008PTC046566
CURACASA PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2094392 SURESH PURSWANEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9765 RC402 U51397KA2008PTC046566
CURACASA PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2848018 DHAIRYA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9766 RC402 U51397KA2008PTC046566
CURACASA PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2848043 SARASWATI CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9767 RC402 U51397KA2008PTC046566
CURACASA PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2955554 DESH RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9768 RC402 U51397KA2009PLC050640 WARNER HEALTHCARE LIMITED Strike Off 2677870 AMIT PARMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9769 RC402 U51397KA2009PLC050640 WARNER HEALTHCARE LIMITED Strike Off 2678729 DIMPLE PARMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9770 RC402 U51397KA2009PLC050640 WARNER HEALTHCARE LIMITED Strike Off 893712 SATISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9771 RC402 U51397KA2009PTC049902
BIONOVA MEDICAL DEVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2599698 MANNAR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9772 RC402 U51397KA2009PTC049902
BIONOVA MEDICAL DEVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2601344 ADSUMALI SUJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9773 RC402 U51397KA2009PTC050357 DONAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1340307 NABIL ASSASSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9774 RC402 U51397KA2009PTC050357 DONAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2593213 DONAL O DWYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9775 RC402 U51397KA2010PTC054883
MARITZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3128178 ASHOK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9776 RC402 U51397KA2010PTC054883
MARITZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3128195 ANISH VEIGAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9777 RC402 U51397KA2010PTC054883
MARITZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3128373 RAVI MADIVALARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9778 RC402 U51397KA2010PTC054883
MARITZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3128730 SHRIDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9779 RC402 U51397KA2010PTC054883
MARITZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3140697 MELROY DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9780 RC402 U51397KA2010PTC054883
MARITZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3150056 ASHOKKUMAR THRIVIKRAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9781 RC402 U51397KA2011PTC056930
SACAYA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2158199 PRIYANKA KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9782 RC402 U51397KA2011PTC056930
SACAYA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3080890 PRAVIN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9783 RC402 U51397KA2011PTC056930
SACAYA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5156758 KALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9784 RC402 U51398KA1993PTC014453
JEWELS DE PARAGON EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 232885 KISHORE KAVERIPATNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9785 RC402 U51398KA1993PTC014453
JEWELS DE PARAGON EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 572553 SHANTI KISHORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9786 RC402 U51398KA2005PLC036868 RATANCHAND JEWELLERS LIMITED Active 1743120 LALITH RAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9787 RC402 U51398KA2005PLC036868 RATANCHAND JEWELLERS LIMITED Active 2008573 POORNACHANDRA PUSHADAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9788 RC402 U51398KA2005PLC036868 RATANCHAND JEWELLERS LIMITED Active 5319621 GEORGE THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9789 RC402 U51398KA2005PLC036868 RATANCHAND JEWELLERS LIMITED Active 6460231
ARVIND KUMAR 
DAYANANTHOM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9790 RC402 U51398KA2005PTC036615
KAMAKSHI JEWELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2543709 SRIPAD RAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9791 RC402 U51398KA2005PTC036615
KAMAKSHI JEWELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2657683 SUMITRA RAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9792 RC402 U51398KA2005PTC036615
KAMAKSHI JEWELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 840304 KRISHNAKUMAR RAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9793 RC402 U51398KA2006PTC038790
NAKODA INDIA REFINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1513694 ANIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9794 RC402 U51398KA2006PTC038790
NAKODA INDIA REFINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1513746 MOOLCHAND DEVICHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9795 RC402 U51398KA2006PTC038790
NAKODA INDIA REFINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1513798

SHAILESHKUMAR MOOLCHAND 
SANGHVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9796 RC402 U51398KA2006PTC038790
NAKODA INDIA REFINERY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1656085

KAMLESHKUMAR MOOLCHAND 
SANGHVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9797 RC402 U51398KA2006PTC039671
WONDERFUL TRENDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2038034 JERALD LANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9798 RC402 U51398KA2006PTC039671
WONDERFUL TRENDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3629391 HARISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9799 RC402 U51398KA2007PTC043836
GEMS & GREEN PRODUCT TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1684861 CHANDRAKALA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9800 RC402 U51398KA2007PTC043836
GEMS & GREEN PRODUCT TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1739122 HAZIRA BI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9801 RC402 U51398KA2007PTC043836
GEMS & GREEN PRODUCT TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1739151 PONNAMMA ODIYANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9802 RC402 U51398KA2007PTC043836
GEMS & GREEN PRODUCT TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1753440 BABU MUNISHAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9803 RC402 U51398KA2008PTC048508
JANICE MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2418946

BHAVYA HULUVARE 
CHINNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9804 RC402 U51398KA2008PTC048508
JANICE MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2558711

PUNITHKUMAR 
HANUMANTHAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9805 RC402 U51398KA2008PTC048508
JANICE MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2849917 RAVI HANCHIHALLI EERAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9806 RC402 U51398KA2008PTC048508
JANICE MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2849938 KUMARA ERAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9807 RC402 U51398KA2009PLC051816
HEADINGTON CAPSERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2473408 MANILAL KRISHNA KUTTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9808 RC402 U51398KA2009PLC051816
HEADINGTON CAPSERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2500925 SURAJ RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9809 RC402 U51398KA2009PLC051816
HEADINGTON CAPSERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2501111 MANJU MANIKANNANKUTTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9810 RC402 U51398KA2012PTC064199
NPK GLOBAL METAL AND INFRA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1217462 DIPAK KUMAR JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9811 RC402 U51398KA2012PTC064199
NPK GLOBAL METAL AND INFRA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2303526 PADMA JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9812 RC402 U51398KA2012PTC064569
POONKAVANAM JEWELS AND 
DIAMONDS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2755795 PRIJI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9813 RC402 U51398KA2012PTC064569
POONKAVANAM JEWELS AND 
DIAMONDS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2755883 SUNIL KUMAR PANICKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9814 RC402 U51399KA1998PTC024009
PEOPLECONNECT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2244964 AMIT PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9815 RC402 U51399KA1998PTC024009
PEOPLECONNECT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2519967 ANNAPPA PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9816 RC402 U51399KA1998PTC024009
PEOPLECONNECT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2590586 ASHA PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9817 RC402 U51399KA1998PTC024009
PEOPLECONNECT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2590622 RAMCHANDRA PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9818 RC402 U51399KA2004PTC034992
TULIPS AUTO INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5271595

VASUDEVAN 
PARAMESHWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9819 RC402 U51399KA2004PTC034992
TULIPS AUTO INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5282774

GOPALKRISHN 
PARAMESHWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9820 RC402 U51399KA2005PTC036256
APRIL SHOWERS AGENCY AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2607568 NINA SHARMA MAHALEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9821 RC402 U51399KA2005PTC036256
APRIL SHOWERS AGENCY AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2607591 AVRIL BAYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9822 RC402 U51399KA2006PTC038510
SINGIRI CHANDRASEKHAR GUPTA 
SONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1728768 SINGIRI SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9823 RC402 U51399KA2006PTC038510
SINGIRI CHANDRASEKHAR GUPTA 
SONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2558972

SURYANARAYAN 
CHANDRASHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9824 RC402 U51399KA2007PTC042986
INDUS PLANE FUN STORES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1487487 VISWA MOHINI KOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9825 RC402 U51399KA2007PTC042986
INDUS PLANE FUN STORES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 188707 RAVI KOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9826 RC402 U51399KA2008PTC046441
REAPCULT MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2140491 NIRANJAN ANEGUNDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9827 RC402 U51399KA2008PTC046441
REAPCULT MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2171323 MANJE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9828 RC402 U51399KA2008PTC047044
KORALLI CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2158106 BASAWARAJ NAGATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9829 RC402 U51399KA2008PTC047044
KORALLI CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2158134 IRANNA KORALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9830 RC402 U51399KA2009PTC049418
VIRGIN ALLIANCE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1459726 PANDIYAN MURUGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9831 RC402 U51399KA2009PTC049418
VIRGIN ALLIANCE EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1671389 BIDISHA GUIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9832 RC402 U51410KA2003PTC032093
QMI INDIA TEFLON COATINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 609850 FEBBY SAMUEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9833 RC402 U51410KA2004PTC034635
GULBARGA MODERN GASCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2239326 LAHOTI SRIKANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9834 RC402 U51410KA2004PTC034635
GULBARGA MODERN GASCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 907131 OMPRAKASH SINGHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9835 RC402 U51420KA2005PTC036731
SHIKA MINES AND MINERALS 
TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2668694

NEERAJA KIRAMAKKI 
SHIVARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9836 RC402 U51420KA2005PTC036731
SHIKA MINES AND MINERALS 
TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 834019 RAJAN PETHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9837 RC402 U51420KA2005PTC036731
SHIKA MINES AND MINERALS 
TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 834190 TRIVENI RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9838 RC402 U51420KA2005PTC036975 PVG EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 233115 PRASANNA GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9839 RC402 U51420KA2005PTC036975 PVG EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 241603 VILASINI GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9840 RC402 U51420KA2007PTC042061
KINGSTON MINING ANDSTEELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1869285 RAJESH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9841 RC402 U51420KA2007PTC042061
KINGSTON MINING ANDSTEELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1869296

VASUDEVA RAJU GOVINDA 
RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9842 RC402 U51420KA2007PTC042061
KINGSTON MINING ANDSTEELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1881090 JAIJAGADISH BANNIMATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9843 RC402 U51420KA2007PTC044605
KOTE DEVI TRADE LINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1872804 VASUDEVA VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9844 RC402 U51420KA2007PTC044605
KOTE DEVI TRADE LINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1872811 MALLEMOSALAIAH SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9845 RC402 U51420KA2008PTC047363
SAMEERA TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 324417 HOTHUR ABDUL WAHAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9846 RC402 U51420KA2008PTC047363
SAMEERA TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 324501 HOTTUR SAJJAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9847 RC402 U51420KA2008PTC047772
NAFRI MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2267171 IRFAN SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9848 RC402 U51420KA2008PTC047772
NAFRI MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2284115 IRFAN KALADGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9849 RC402 U51420KA2008PTC047806
MEGHANA METALLURGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2276530 PILLARIKUPPAM RAKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9850 RC402 U51420KA2008PTC047806
MEGHANA METALLURGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2289586 THYARI DEEPAK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9851 RC402 U51420KA2008PTC048030
SAI GURU STEELS (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1647234 NAGARAJ KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9852 RC402 U51420KA2008PTC048030
SAI GURU STEELS (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1647369 NANDINI KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9853 RC402 U51420KA2009PTC050182
MALGUDI TRADE LINKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2628051

RAJESH KUMAR YELLAKARA 
RANGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9854 RC402 U51420KA2009PTC050182
MALGUDI TRADE LINKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2628087

SATYASREE RAJESH KUMAR 
VENKATA NAGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9855 RC402 U51420KA2010PTC053392
SMB MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2579738 MUNEER BASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9856 RC402 U51420KA2010PTC053392
SMB MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2605633 HASEENA BANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9857 RC402 U51420KA2010PTC054618
S A MINMET EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1650332 MOHSIN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9858 RC402 U51420KA2010PTC054618
S A MINMET EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1669138 RAJU BEG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9859 RC402 U51420KA2010PTC054618
S A MINMET EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2983996 MOHAMMED SUHAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9860 RC402 U51420KA2010PTC054618
S A MINMET EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2984036 ASHIA SULTANA HERIAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9861 RC402 U51420KA2010PTC055234 SIRION ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1528771 JAGALUR PRASANNAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9862 RC402 U51420KA2010PTC055234 SIRION ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2630847 KAVITHA PRAHLADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9863 RC402 U51420KA2010PTC056229
EARTHY INDIA MINMETRESOURCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2339699 ANJANEYA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9864 RC402 U51420KA2010PTC056229
EARTHY INDIA MINMETRESOURCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3293310

KIRANMAYI YALLA VIJAYA 
VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9865 RC402 U51420KA2011PTC059211
ANKUSH MINERALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3550631 SHANKAR MALLAPURAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9866 RC402 U51420KA2011PTC059211
ANKUSH MINERALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3552347 BHAGYALAXMI GONEHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9867 RC402 U51420KA2011PTC059895
MUNESHWARA IRON & STEEL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3581796 NARASIMHAIAH HANUMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9868 RC402 U51420KA2011PTC059895
MUNESHWARA IRON & STEEL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3582508 NARASIMHAIAH RAMPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9869 RC402 U51431KA1981PTC004196
MAT ACHARYA AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2737116 SRIKANTH MANDAYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9870 RC402 U51431KA1981PTC004196
MAT ACHARYA AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2781713 GIRISHA RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9871 RC402 U51431KA2000PTC027591
MADEVANS TRADINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1743311 MAHESAN NATESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9872 RC402 U51431KA2000PTC027591
MADEVANS TRADINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7120536 KRISHNAKUMARI NATESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9873 RC402 U51431KA2012PTC064574
OMITA SALES AND MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5287131 OMITA THINGUJAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9874 RC402 U51431KA2012PTC064574
OMITA SALES AND MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5287151 PIYANANDA WAHENGBAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9875 RC402 U51432KA1987PTC008584

SHAKUNTALA MECHANIZED 
CONSTRUCTIONS 
ANDENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LLIMITED Active 1879149 KAVITHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9876 RC402 U51432KA1987PTC008584

SHAKUNTALA MECHANIZED 
CONSTRUCTIONS 
ANDENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LLIMITED Active 1879185 NAREN SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9877 RC402 U51432KA2004PTC033234 INTEX CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7014436
CHANDRA SHEKAR SIVAGAMA 
SUNDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9878 RC402 U51432KA2004PTC034297
CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 531262 RAJESH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9879 RC402 U51432KA2004PTC034297
CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 531664 SHALINI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9880 RC402 U51432KA2004PTC034297
CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 537013 SURESH THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9881 RC402 U51432KA2007PTC042559
CHOURASIA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1772250 RAJINI CHOURASIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9882 RC402 U51432KA2007PTC042559
CHOURASIA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1824370 VIJAY PRAKASH CHOURASIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9883 RC402 U51432KA2007PTC042559
CHOURASIA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1998803 VIJAY KUMAR CHOURASIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9884 RC402 U51432KA2007PTC043860
METROCORP BUILDING MATERIALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1151247 DEEPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9885 RC402 U51432KA2007PTC043860
METROCORP BUILDING MATERIALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 167524 SUSHMA ANANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9886 RC402 U51432KA2011PTC061907 BNPK GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5110640 PERUMAL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9887 RC402 U51432KA2011PTC061907 BNPK GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5110646 BEERAIAH NAGENDRA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9888 RC402 U51433KA2006PTC038110 CASA DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED Active 2548843
NARASIMHULU NAIDU 
DURGIRALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9889 RC402 U51433KA2006PTC038110 CASA DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED Active 2875990 TANUJA PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9890 RC402 U51434KA1995PTC018011 SITA PAINTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1755077 SENTHIL PRABAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9891 RC402 U51434KA2003PTC032239
EAGLE PIGMENTS AND SYNTHETICS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1912952

ABDUL THAZHATH 
THACHARUPADIKKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9892 RC402 U51434KA2003PTC032239
EAGLE PIGMENTS AND SYNTHETICS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2334638

AJMAL AHAMMED 
THACHERPADIKKAL THAZHATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9893 RC402 U51434KA2003PTC032239
EAGLE PIGMENTS AND SYNTHETICS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2569546 SAIDALAVI KUNHEETHUTTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9894 RC402 U51491KA1978PTC003329
LYNX TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2040204 MOHAMMED KAZAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9895 RC402 U51491KA1978PTC003329
LYNX TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2040210 MOHAMMED AKBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9896 RC402 U51491KA1978PTC003329
LYNX TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2040216 HOOR BANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9897 RC402 U51493KA1940PLC000903
THE BELGAUM SILK FACTORY 
LIMITED Active 3085849 RAMESH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9898 RC402 U51493KA1940PLC000903
THE BELGAUM SILK FACTORY 
LIMITED Active 3085894 SUKANRAJ SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9899 RC402 U51493KA1940PLC000903
THE BELGAUM SILK FACTORY 
LIMITED Active 3085933 DILIP SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9900 RC402 U51493KA1940PLC000903
THE BELGAUM SILK FACTORY 
LIMITED Active 3085962 SURESH CHAMBALAJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9901 RC402 U51493KA1940PLC000903
THE BELGAUM SILK FACTORY 
LIMITED Active 3085981 UTTAMCHAND MOHANLALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9902 RC402 U51493KA1957PTC001290
SREE CHANDRODAYA MILLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2124173 RAJAKUMAR SHANTHARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9903 RC402 U51493KA1957PTC001290
SREE CHANDRODAYA MILLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2124317 SHASHIKALA REDDY KANKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9904 RC402 U51493KA1957PTC001290
SREE CHANDRODAYA MILLS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2125645 SRINATH REDDY KANKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9905 RC402 U51494KA2004PTC033317
FASHION FORMULA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1748620 TAYI VIDYASAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9906 RC402 U51494KA2004PTC033317
FASHION FORMULA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2236413 NAGA DURGA DEVI VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9907 RC402 U51494KA2004PTC033317
FASHION FORMULA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2400320 SATISH NADAPANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9908 RC402 U51494KA2004PTC033317
FASHION FORMULA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 795009 NADAPANA ATCHYUTHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9909 RC402 U51494KA2008PTC047669
RELYGAINS INDIA MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2296832

RAMACHANDRA 
VISHWANATHASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9910 RC402 U51494KA2008PTC047669
RELYGAINS INDIA MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2296845 MANOJ SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9911 RC402 U51494KA2011PTC056874
EURO LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3150774 RAFEEQU HAKEEM KOTTAYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9912 RC402 U51494KA2011PTC056874
EURO LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3150787 MOHAMMED KOTTAYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9913 RC402 U51494KA2011PTC056874
EURO LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5106213

KUNHIKANAM MOHAMMED 
SAJJAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9914 RC402 U51494KA2011PTC056874
EURO LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6564449 MOHAMMED ALI KADER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9915 RC402 U51495KA1984PTC005978
JYOTHI REXINE INDUSTRY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1949771 KRISHNA REDDY MADUGULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9916 RC402 U51495KA1984PTC005978
JYOTHI REXINE INDUSTRY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2579239 DAYAKAR MADUGULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9917 RC402 U51498KA2008PTC048665 M S A IMPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2403618 AZAD PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9918 RC402 U51498KA2008PTC048665 M S A IMPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2409482 FARHANA PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9919 RC402 U51498KA2009PTC051906
ALPHA MOSCON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2839612 SURESH KUMAR GOPALASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9920 RC402 U51498KA2009PTC051906
ALPHA MOSCON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2841489 PRABHAKAR PAUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9921 RC402 U51498KA2009PTC051906
ALPHA MOSCON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2841497 BHASKAR THYAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9922 RC402 U51498KA2009PTC051906
ALPHA MOSCON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2939147 NATARAJAN DORAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9923 RC402 U51500KA2007PTC042295
VETRO MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1959649 IRSHAD KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9924 RC402 U51500KA2007PTC042295
VETRO MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2084410 KUMAR MUNINANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9925 RC402 U51500KA2007PTC042295
VETRO MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2134051 NARAYANA RANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9926 RC402 U51500KA2007PTC042295
VETRO MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2149252 GIRISH NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9927 RC402 U51501KA1996PTC021264
MCLAREN BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2267055 SHANTI PANDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9928 RC402 U51501KA1996PTC021264
MCLAREN BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2514936 MILIN PANDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9929 RC402 U51501KA1996PTC021264
MCLAREN BIOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2521002 TEJPAL PANDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9930 RC402 U51502KA2001PTC029899 SHAH MOBIKES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 291593 HITESH SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9931 RC402 U51502KA2001PTC029899 SHAH MOBIKES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 291769 BIPIN SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9932 RC402 U51502KA2001PTC029899 SHAH MOBIKES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 292173 KIRAN SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9933 RC402 U51502KA2001PTC029899 SHAH MOBIKES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 292222 JAYAKAR SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9934 RC402 U51502KA2008PTC046054

KAMNAR TRADING AND 
TECHNOLOGY SERVICESAND 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATEE LIMITED Strike Off 2083565 AKBOTI RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9935 RC402 U51502KA2008PTC046054

KAMNAR TRADING AND 
TECHNOLOGY SERVICESAND 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATEE LIMITED Strike Off 2100556 JAGADISH NARAYANA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9936 RC402 U51503KA2005PTC037756 HASFOW FILTER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1404313 GOPAL SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9937 RC402 U51503KA2005PTC037756 HASFOW FILTER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1770369 ANNA SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9938 RC402 U51503KA2010PTC056291 FOCIS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2853473 ARAKALGUD RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9939 RC402 U51503KA2010PTC056291 FOCIS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2853479 BANGALORE GEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9940 RC402 U51504KA1999PTC025679
MST TOOLS MACHINERYAND 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1311953 FIROZ HENRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9941 RC402 U51504KA1999PTC025679
MST TOOLS MACHINERYAND 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2151411 MARCO LONGHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9942 RC402 U51504KA2002PTC031354 AQUACONNS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1192385 CHANGADALLY GURUDATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9943 RC402 U51504KA2002PTC031354 AQUACONNS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 615411 ROHITH SUVARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9944 RC402 U51504KA2008PTC045950

ADVANCED MACHINING 
TECHNOLOGY (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2073631

NARASIMHACHARYA 
VITHALACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9945 RC402 U51504KA2008PTC045950

ADVANCED MACHINING 
TECHNOLOGY (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2073672 CHANDRAKALA SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9946 RC402 U51504KA2011PTC061406

GLOBAL INSTRUMENTATION AND 
PROCESSENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITELIMITED Strike Off 5105877 CHANDRASHEKAR JEEVAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9947 RC402 U51504KA2011PTC061406

GLOBAL INSTRUMENTATION AND 
PROCESSENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITELIMITED Strike Off 5107950 ARUNA HIPPARAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9948 RC402 U51504KA2012PTC063223
SARA MINMETALIC INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3616172 AZMATHULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9949 RC402 U51504KA2012PTC063223
SARA MINMETALIC INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3616236 MOHAMMED MAZHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9950 RC402 U51505KA1993PTC013977
SHREE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3283958 DEEPAK PATANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9951 RC402 U51505KA1993PTC013977
SHREE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3485664 APARNA PATANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9952 RC402 U51505KA1997PTC022060 G.D. INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2594379 VENKATESH GOGINENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9953 RC402 U51505KA1997PTC022060 G.D. INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7707800 VAISHALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9954 RC402 U51505KA2002PTC030720
HEPHZI ELEVATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1152619 PARAMAGNANAM JOHNSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9955 RC402 U51505KA2002PTC030720
HEPHZI ELEVATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1152706 MERCY FLORENCE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9956 RC402 U51505KA2005PTC035981
ALTERNATE LIGHTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2480923 SHIVAKUMAR SENTHILVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9957 RC402 U51505KA2005PTC035981
ALTERNATE LIGHTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2481009 SANDRA PRIYADARSHINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9958 RC402 U51505KA2005PTC036972
KARTHIK ELECTRO-MECHANICAL 
WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1385553 ANJALI SHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9959 RC402 U51505KA2005PTC036972
KARTHIK ELECTRO-MECHANICAL 
WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1681771

COIMBATORE KANDHA 
SUBRAMANIYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9960 RC402 U51505KA2005PTC036972
KARTHIK ELECTRO-MECHANICAL 
WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1681790

COIMBATORE KANDHA 
SUBRAMANIYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9961 RC402 U51505KA2005PTC036972
KARTHIK ELECTRO-MECHANICAL 
WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1681907 SADASHIVAIAH RAVI SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9962 RC402 U51505KA2005PTC036972
KARTHIK ELECTRO-MECHANICAL 
WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1710962 NATARAJAN PERUMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9963 RC402 U51505KA2005PTC036972
KARTHIK ELECTRO-MECHANICAL 
WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1841251 SHRIRAM IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9964 RC402 U51505KA2005PTC036972
KARTHIK ELECTRO-MECHANICAL 
WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1979787 GOPALAPPA RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9965 RC402 U51505KA2006PTC040123
ENTASK CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1529057 TANUJA NARASIMHA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9966 RC402 U51505KA2006PTC040123
ENTASK CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1529073

SATISH KUMAR MADHUGIRI 
GANGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9967 RC402 U51505KA2006PTC040123
ENTASK CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1529085 VARINI NARASIMHA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9968 RC402 U51505KA2007PTC044805
MEGATRONIX IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1906647 SUJATH SUGUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9969 RC402 U51505KA2007PTC044805
MEGATRONIX IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1928877 SUNIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9970 RC402 U51505KA2008PTC044928
MAXTRONIC IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1514771 BHARATH KUMAR JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9971 RC402 U51505KA2008PTC044928
MAXTRONIC IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1945979 SURESH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9972 RC402 U51505KA2008PTC044928
MAXTRONIC IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2106376 SUDHARSHAN DHEERAJMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9973 RC402 U51505KA2008PTC045968
GSC SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2126206 SAJU SKARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9974 RC402 U51505KA2008PTC045968
GSC SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2744865 SHINY SAJU SKARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9975 RC402 U51505KA2008PTC048120
AAYUSH ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2016083 VENKATAPPA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9976 RC402 U51505KA2008PTC048120
AAYUSH ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2287855 SALLAPURIYAPPA CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9977 RC402 U51505KA2008PTC048120
AAYUSH ELECTRICALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2310795 VENKATAPPA RAJASHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9978 RC402 U51505KA2009PTC050067
AKSHAYA TECHNOSALES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2597216 KRISHNE GOWDA LIKITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9979 RC402 U51505KA2009PTC050067
AKSHAYA TECHNOSALES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2597252

YENNEHOLE SREENIVASE 
GOWDA KRISHNE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9980 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC056751
SKYWARDS MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3272126 MANU ANTONY PADAMADAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9981 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC056751
SKYWARDS MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3272144 SHINU MANUAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9982 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC056751
SKYWARDS MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3272181 SANDEEP SALIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9983 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC056996
N. R. KAMAT AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3370843 NITIN KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9984 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC056996
N. R. KAMAT AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3384926 VISHNU KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9985 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC056996
N. R. KAMAT AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5243728 NEHA KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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9986 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC056996
N. R. KAMAT AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5243731 SACHIN KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9987 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC056996
N. R. KAMAT AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5243740 SAHANA KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9988 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC056996
N. R. KAMAT AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5243753 SHEELA KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9989 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC056996
N. R. KAMAT AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5243762 SHOBHA KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9990 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC056996
N. R. KAMAT AGENCIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5245607 MOHANDAS KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9991 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC058826
ARENA ENGINEERING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3520463 VICTOR JOSHVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9992 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC058826
ARENA ENGINEERING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6475197 LEENA PRABHUDASS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9993 RC402 U51505KA2011PTC058826
ARENA ENGINEERING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6770792 KONDA JAGANNATHA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9994 RC402 U51506KA1999PTC025212
NETFINITY TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3025443 YETURU VINOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9995 RC402 U51506KA1999PTC025212
NETFINITY TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3025462 YETURU VINOD RADHIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9996 RC402 U51506KA2007PTC042529
ZEN COMPULINKS IT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1339964 SAMPATH KUMAR KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9997 RC402 U51506KA2007PTC042529
ZEN COMPULINKS IT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2675413 RAMYA SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

9998 RC402 U51507KA2008PTC048050 M.S.SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2275787 BADUR UMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
9999 RC402 U51507KA2008PTC048050 M.S.SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2275817 ANIL KADAGADKAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10000 RC402 U51507KA2008PTC048050 M.S.SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2275902 HOSABETTU SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10001 RC402 U51507KA2008PTC048050 M.S.SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2353067 MANJUNATHA SEENAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10002 RC402 U51599KA2008PTC045028
TRENDY VIRUS MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1002688 MAHMOOD ALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10003 RC402 U51599KA2008PTC045028
TRENDY VIRUS MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1669823 ARFIN AHMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10004 RC402 U51599KA2008PTC045028
TRENDY VIRUS MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1719625 WAQEE AZHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10005 RC402 U51900KA2007PTC043659
RNR HI-TECH MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1677289

THIMMANNA 
RAMAKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10006 RC402 U51900KA2007PTC043659
RNR HI-TECH MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1677334 KOLAR NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10007 RC402 U51900KA2007PTC044739
SUVARNMAHALAXMI TRADERS 
(BELGAUM)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1672285 KIRAN PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10008 RC402 U51900KA2007PTC044739
SUVARNMAHALAXMI TRADERS 
(BELGAUM)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1672312 KISHORE PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10009 RC402 U51900KA2008FTC045527
CEFLA FINISHING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6705061 FABIO GRAZIOSO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10010 RC402 U51900KA2008FTC045527
CEFLA FINISHING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6706867 QUATTRINI RICCARDO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10011 RC402 U51900KA2008FTC045527
CEFLA FINISHING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7046717 DURAI HENRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10012 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC045580 HAVELI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2066493 DEEPAK RUPAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10013 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC045580 HAVELI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2066520 PUSHPA MANJAPPA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10014 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC046288
VARENYA TRADERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1999478 ARAGAM GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10015 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC046288
VARENYA TRADERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 485267 NAGELLA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10016 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC047813
HERBAGRAM MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1838077 MATHEW VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10017 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC047813
HERBAGRAM MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1876212 FREDY JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10018 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC048611
INDO CONNECT IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2383981 VENKATA KIRAN YALAMARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10019 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC048611
INDO CONNECT IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3013809

BARBARA CESCHI A SANTA 
CROCE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10020 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC048611
INDO CONNECT IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3015685 FABIO COLAPINTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10021 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC048611
INDO CONNECT IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3628265 MARCO MONTESI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10022 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC048674
CADEAU TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1047737 MAHADEV PRASHANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10023 RC402 U51900KA2008PTC048674
CADEAU TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2392578 SENTHIL KUMAR RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10024 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC049138
ARPITHA SMART LIFE SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2475765 MEERA BELAGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10025 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC049138
ARPITHA SMART LIFE SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2576490

VENKATARAVANAPPA 
SRINIVASARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10026 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC049400
ORIENT GENERAL TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2572050 THUNDIL SAMMUEL ANTONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10027 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC049400
ORIENT GENERAL TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2572078 PRAVEEN VADASHERY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10028 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC049400
ORIENT GENERAL TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2572083 SARASWATHI PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10029 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC050178
SUPERLIVES 7 MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2647903 KRISHNA REDDY KADENTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10030 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC050178
SUPERLIVES 7 MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2738216 NG THENG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10031 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC050178
SUPERLIVES 7 MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2943464 HOH SHUAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10032 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC050235
OLC EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 250382 PRAKASH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10033 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC050235
OLC EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2651736 PRABHAKAR DEVADIGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10034 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051364 OVR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2263418 OBULASETTY SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10035 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051364 OVR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2776699 PRASADA RAO OBULA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10036 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051433
EVEREST HOME APPLIANCES 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2796573 DADAPEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10037 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051433
EVEREST HOME APPLIANCES 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2796619

MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY HIRE 
MATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10038 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051577
DWARAKAMAYEE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1101845 CHERAMANGALAM RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10039 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051577
DWARAKAMAYEE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7436966 KALYANAPURA LALITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10040 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051612
OCEAN SOFTTECH MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2774374 YALAKODU NATESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10041 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051612
OCEAN SOFTTECH MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2774406 BHARATH RENUKARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 375



10042 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051699
K3 INDIA MARKETING AND 
DISTRUBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2426370 ANNAPPA KOLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10043 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051699
K3 INDIA MARKETING AND 
DISTRUBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2426389 NABISAB SHILEDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10044 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051699
K3 INDIA MARKETING AND 
DISTRUBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2503716 SHIVAPPA MALAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10045 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051699
K3 INDIA MARKETING AND 
DISTRUBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2503717 ANAND KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10046 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051796
JEHOVAH MARKETING INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1899705 DURAISAMY PRABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10047 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051796
JEHOVAH MARKETING INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2830160 RAJU SELVAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10048 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051902
TRANSCEND MARKETINGSERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2857513 MOHSIN ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10049 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051902
TRANSCEND MARKETINGSERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2857550

LALITHADRIPURA 
MAHADEVASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10050 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051902
TRANSCEND MARKETINGSERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2874516 NAGAIAH KENCHANHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10051 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051918
BASF MARKETING BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2393695

CHITRADURGA AMANULLA 
KHAN MUZAHIR KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10052 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051918
BASF MARKETING BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2873432 MUBARAK JAFFAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10053 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051965
FUTGEN MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2333659 VENKATACHALPATHY BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10054 RC402 U51900KA2009PTC051965
FUTGEN MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2873296 ABHIRAM CHANDRAMOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10055 RC402 U51900KA2010FTC052924
EROS COMMODITY TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2223310 ANINDYA MAZUMDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10056 RC402 U51900KA2010FTC052924
EROS COMMODITY TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2341467 RAJESH VALIYAPURAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10057 RC402 U51900KA2010FTC052924
EROS COMMODITY TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2935869 THIYAR KAVIL ASHOKKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10058 RC402 U51900KA2010FTC052924
EROS COMMODITY TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2935919

RAJESH OTHAYOTH 
KOTTARATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10059 RC402 U51900KA2010FTC052924
EROS COMMODITY TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2953570 MANJUNATH RANGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10060 RC402 U51900KA2010FTC052924
EROS COMMODITY TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3298465 NARAYANAN MURALIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10061 RC402 U51900KA2010FTC052924
EROS COMMODITY TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3298493

PAUL MANICKAM 
MALARVIZHISHOBA MARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10062 RC402 U51900KA2010FTC052924
EROS COMMODITY TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 931914 OTHAYOTH RAVEENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10063 RC402 U51900KA2010PLC052561
NATSAM SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 1204874 GAJAVELLI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10064 RC402 U51900KA2010PLC052561
NATSAM SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 2018473 RAVEENDRANATH BOGOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10065 RC402 U51900KA2010PLC052561
NATSAM SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 2026818 SURENDRA BOGOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10066 RC402 U51900KA2010PLC052561
NATSAM SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 2755390

VENKATAGIRI HANUMAN 
PRASAD TADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10067 RC402 U51900KA2010PLC052561
NATSAM SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 2756914 BHANU PRADEEP KONDAVEETI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10068 RC402 U51900KA2010PLC052561
NATSAM SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 490110 KANCHARLA ANJANEYULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10069 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052062
SAMASTHA MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2762371 MAMATHA MATHADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10070 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052062
SAMASTHA MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2783267 GIRIYAPURA LINGAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10071 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052096
RETAJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2012283 RIAZ AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10072 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052096
RETAJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2878067 MUMTAZ BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10073 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052096
RETAJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2878336 MUKHTAR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10074 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052096
RETAJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2881031 TABASSUM IQBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10075 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052096
RETAJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 47427 KANNAN RAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10076 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052251
DREAMS CONSUMERS SERVICES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2874346 DEEPAK NATARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10077 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052251
DREAMS CONSUMERS SERVICES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2889363 MADHAVI ADAPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10078 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052347
BHAVANI EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2839188 SANJEEV REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10079 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052347
BHAVANI EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2839214 JAIPAL PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10080 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052465
ADVATECH COMPONENTSAND 
DEVICE CONTROLSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2862646 BHARATH SRINIVASRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10081 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052465
ADVATECH COMPONENTSAND 
DEVICE CONTROLSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2888138 SHREE RAGHAVENDRA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10082 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052630
MARS CONSUMER SERVICE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2710055 VENU SARAGUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10083 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052630
MARS CONSUMER SERVICE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2931195 SUMANTH VENU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10084 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052806
SAFNNITE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1771112

MANICKAVASAGAR 
SHANMUGASUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10085 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052806
SAFNNITE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2907478

YOGESHWARI 
BALASUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10086 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052806
SAFNNITE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2907900 ARINDAM DATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10087 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052847
ABHASA CONSUMER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2926691 ABHISHEK SHRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10088 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC052847
ABHASA CONSUMER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2926721 YELWAL SREENIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10089 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053070
BRISTA GENERAL TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2956133 BIJU KALLIDUKKANANICKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10090 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053070
BRISTA GENERAL TRADING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2956181 SHERLY ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10091 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053233 VAR TRADING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2887227 ANNA ZHUROVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10092 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053233 VAR TRADING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2887293 VLADIMIR BALASHOV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10093 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053311

CONCEPTREE 
CONSUMERMARKETING 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2528939 RAJAGOPAL MADHAVA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10094 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053311

CONCEPTREE 
CONSUMERMARKETING 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2945492 JAYASHREE ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10095 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053316
IMBUE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3014813 RANGANATH SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10096 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053316
IMBUE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3017010 KODALAGARA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10097 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053316
IMBUE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3017052 MUNE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10098 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053316
IMBUE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3025288 NAGESH NARASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10099 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053472
DIGICAT DIGITAL MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3017356 MEGHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10100 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053472
DIGICAT DIGITAL MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3017372 PAWAN DEOKULE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10101 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053472
DIGICAT DIGITAL MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5239707 RESHMA POOVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10102 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053497 SFF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2813269 GUPTHA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10103 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053497 SFF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3011784 BALAJI VISHWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10104 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053497 SFF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3011791 SHREEJA VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10105 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053592 UNIKRAFT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2990920 MEENAKSHI GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10106 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053592 UNIKRAFT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2996117 SANDEEP CHOPRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10107 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053602
KTR LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2441199 SHALINI RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10108 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053602
KTR LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 294938 RAJA THANGAVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10109 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053662
DIVASA MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2918566 JAYACHANDRAN DIVAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10110 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053662
DIVASA MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2918928 SUNIL SAHADEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10111 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053860
BLUE WHALE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3023094 NAGARAJA VINAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10112 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053860
BLUE WHALE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 887916 KOTAGARALAHALLI NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10113 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053887
SIRI SAMPADHA MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3059697 THULASIDHARA KONDAMARRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10114 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053887
SIRI SAMPADHA MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3059720 THIRUPALLI MOHANBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10115 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053888 MKS BIOLABS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1743814 VEERAMACHANENI SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10116 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053888 MKS BIOLABS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3018862 KRISHNA BHIMAVARAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10117 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053946

THAYI GANGAMMA MACHINERY 
EQUIPMENTSSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 2873916 PADMA PEDDIAHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10118 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053946

THAYI GANGAMMA MACHINERY 
EQUIPMENTSSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 2873931 CHANDRASHEKAR TIPTUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10119 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053995
GLOW-X INNOVATIVE ELECTRONICS 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2483790 CHANDRASHEKAR GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10120 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC053995
GLOW-X INNOVATIVE ELECTRONICS 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5352367 PAVANA NAGARAJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10121 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054235
RAVINE CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1473478 VIJAY NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10122 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054235
RAVINE CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3055654 SHYLA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10123 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054235
RAVINE CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3055668 VISHAL NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10124 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054265

NEW AGE MARKETING AND 
SERVICES (NAMAS)(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 2189277

SAJITH GOPALAKRISHNA 
PANICKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10125 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054265

NEW AGE MARKETING AND 
SERVICES (NAMAS)(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 3037637 SREENA PANICKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10126 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054265

NEW AGE MARKETING AND 
SERVICES (NAMAS)(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 3067489 KARUVALLIL SREEJITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10127 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054265

NEW AGE MARKETING AND 
SERVICES (NAMAS)(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 3067499 KRISHNAN RADHIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10128 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054273
REALTIME SALES AND MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3088102 SELVARAJ MUTHUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10129 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054273
REALTIME SALES AND MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3088329 CHANDRASHEKAR MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10130 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054295 FIXION TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2754557 APPURAJ SIVASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10131 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054295 FIXION TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3052839 DANIEL ALLEN MICHAEL DAVID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10132 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054319
KBK CEMENT DISTRIBUTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1688092 KAVITHA NEELEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10133 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054319
KBK CEMENT DISTRIBUTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2404847 KANAKA KAUDKI ESHWARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10134 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054319
KBK CEMENT DISTRIBUTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3107869 UPPUNDA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10135 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054867
FUTURE ACOUSTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2979667 NARAYANAN SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10136 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054867
FUTURE ACOUSTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2979673 JANAKI SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10137 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054922
AGAPE MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2736758 NAGARAJA NARASIMHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10138 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054922
AGAPE MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3131650 MUNIYAPPA CHINNAPPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10139 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054927 SLN IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3092898
MAHALAKSHMI DEVARAJ 
RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10140 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054927 SLN IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3101877 ZORAN HRVACANIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10141 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054993
IBB MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2173756 PRATHIVADI GIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10142 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054993
IBB MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2173835

JITENDHAR GADIREDDI 
SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10143 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054993
IBB MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2437133 VISHWANATHRAO SALIGRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10144 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054993
IBB MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2493303 PRAVEEN NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10145 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054993
IBB MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3181831 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10146 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC054993
IBB MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3300885

BALA VENKATARAMAN 
SURENDRANATH GUPTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10147 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055062
ANATOLIA MARBLES AND GRANITES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6438440 AHMET ARIF AK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10148 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055062
ANATOLIA MARBLES AND GRANITES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6495797 JAHANGIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10149 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055102 PVG LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 233115 PRASANNA GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10150 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055102 PVG LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 233390 NEHA GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10151 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055260
P RAIGUR OVERSEAS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3081125

MUKESH KUMAR PRAMOD 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10152 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055260
P RAIGUR OVERSEAS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3081134 VASANTH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10153 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055419
BANGALORE EXIM INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3215631 AKHIL KUMAR AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10154 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055419
BANGALORE EXIM INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3222561 MOTHI SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10155 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055419
BANGALORE EXIM INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3257797 DEVESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10156 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055640 PVG MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 233115 PRASANNA GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10157 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055640 PVG MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 233390 NEHA GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10158 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055680
RIDA IMPORTS AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3110524 ZUBER KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10159 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055680
RIDA IMPORTS AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3115647 SUHAIL KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10160 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055866
AARDWOLF MATERIAL HANDLING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2615482 SRINIVASA BHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10161 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055866
AARDWOLF MATERIAL HANDLING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2615494 PADMA BHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10162 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055964
IMPEX GREEN FIELD COMMODITIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1793017 BASANT BHASKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10163 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055964
IMPEX GREEN FIELD COMMODITIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2706167 SARANGAPANI PADMAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10164 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC055964
IMPEX GREEN FIELD COMMODITIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3133503

SHARATH PADUBIDRE 
RAGHURAM RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10165 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC056067
VIMCO TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2706167 SARANGAPANI PADMAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10166 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC056067
VIMCO TRADING COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6609560 KUDAGAL GOVINDARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10167 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC056215 TRIMS ROOTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3206133 HARI KESHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10168 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC056215 TRIMS ROOTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3206204 MAHESH BHADRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10169 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC056289
INNOTEK INGREDIENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3320982 SARFARAZ KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10170 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC056289
INNOTEK INGREDIENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3322454 TAHERA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10171 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC056289
INNOTEK INGREDIENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3322481 RAZIA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10172 RC402 U51900KA2010PTC056289
INNOTEK INGREDIENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3382497 SHOBHA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10173 RC402 U51900KA2011PLC056526 HEXA RETAIL LIMITED  Strike Off 3319217 VISWANATH MARAKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10174 RC402 U51900KA2011PLC056526 HEXA RETAIL LIMITED  Strike Off 3319219 KRISHNAPPA MARAKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10175 RC402 U51900KA2011PLC056526 HEXA RETAIL LIMITED  Strike Off 3320324 SHIVALINGAYYA JALIMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10176 RC402 U51900KA2011PLC056526 HEXA RETAIL LIMITED  Strike Off 3320335 SAROJINI MARAKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10177 RC402 U51900KA2011PLC056526 HEXA RETAIL LIMITED  Strike Off 3321101 SHAMBHU BHAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10178 RC402 U51900KA2011PLC056526 HEXA RETAIL LIMITED  Strike Off 3321855 NINGAPPA MANDAGANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10179 RC402 U51900KA2011PLC056526 HEXA RETAIL LIMITED  Strike Off 3335525 ARUNA MARAKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10180 RC402 U51900KA2011PLC056526 HEXA RETAIL LIMITED  Strike Off 3351303 CHIDANAND SOLAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10181 RC402 U51900KA2011PTC056766
SBA FUTURE LIFE AGENCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2927549 HARIKUMAR PALLATHADKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10182 RC402 U51900KA2011PTC056766
SBA FUTURE LIFE AGENCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3021670 ARUNKUMAR PALLATHADKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10183 RC402 U51900KA2011PTC056768
ALLAMOHH TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3281483 SADIYA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10184 RC402 U51900KA2011PTC056768
ALLAMOHH TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 745606

MEGANATHA SAMBANDA 
KISHORE BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10185 RC402 U51900KA2011PTC057681
RIPPSONS TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10186 RC402 U51900KA2011PTC057681
RIPPSONS TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6389398 SAGAR JAISWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10187 RC402 U51900KA2011PTC059812
VAIBHAV SAMRUDDHI TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3267949 NARENDRA KHATRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10188 RC402 U51900KA2011PTC059812
VAIBHAV SAMRUDDHI TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3464707 RAJENDRA BHURAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10189 RC402 U51900KA2011PTC060694
DOUBLE STARS FUELEASY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3563846 YANG JIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10190 RC402 U51900KA2011PTC060694
DOUBLE STARS FUELEASY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3563854 LEI VA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10191 RC402 U51900KA2012PTC064886
KANG HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2447766 HOCHAN KANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10192 RC402 U51900KA2012PTC064886
KANG HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5247419 PREM KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10193 RC402 U51909KA1967PTC001707
A R K PERUMAL CHETTIAR AND 
SONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2772631 GOVINDARAJAN ANNAMALAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10194 RC402 U51909KA1967PTC001707
A R K PERUMAL CHETTIAR AND 
SONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2776926 DHANALAKSHMI ANNAMALAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10195 RC402 U51909KA1971PTC002110
RAJMAN LAMINATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1765457 ANOOP RANKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10196 RC402 U51909KA1971PTC002110
RAJMAN LAMINATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 201246 RAKESH RANKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10197 RC402 U51909KA1971PTC002110
RAJMAN LAMINATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3115365 MANAKCHAND RANKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10198 RC402 U51909KA1971PTC002132
REVAA MEDIA AND MARKETTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1982779 PRAGNESH JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10199 RC402 U51909KA1971PTC002132
REVAA MEDIA AND MARKETTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1982796 FALGUNI JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10200 RC402 U51909KA1979PTC003547
TRANSDUCERS INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1955798 ATMARAM KEJERIWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10201 RC402 U51909KA1984PTC006047 ELSONIC(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2099433 LUBNA BHATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10202 RC402 U51909KA1984PTC006047 ELSONIC(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2168855 CHITTARANJAN BHATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10203 RC402 U51909KA1985PLC006610 FOREMMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 1904568 MALLAMMA BIDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10204 RC402 U51909KA1985PLC006610 FOREMMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2102742 MAHADEV BIDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10205 RC402 U51909KA1985PLC006610 FOREMMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2348724 ASHOK RATTEHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10206 RC402 U51909KA1985PLC006610 FOREMMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2349185 BYRAPPA SHANTHARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10207 RC402 U51909KA1985PLC006610 FOREMMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2562681 RAMESH CHINNANNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10208 RC402 U51909KA1985PLC006610 FOREMMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2562693 MUNIYAPPA MUNISHAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10209 RC402 U51909KA1985PLC006610 FOREMMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED Strike Off 2562728 SONNENAHALLY VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10210 RC402 U51909KA1985PTC006654
LEKKAD EXPORTS AND EVENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 574417 MALLKARJUN LEKKAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10211 RC402 U51909KA1985PTC006654
LEKKAD EXPORTS AND EVENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 574481 SAGAR MALLIKARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10212 RC402 U51909KA1985PTC006654
LEKKAD EXPORTS AND EVENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 574537 AKASH MALLIKARJUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10213 RC402 U51909KA1985PTC006687 HENRAUX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1374728 KRISHNAPPA VINOD KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10214 RC402 U51909KA1985PTC006687 HENRAUX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1540096 GYANCHAND SUSHEEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10215 RC402 U51909KA1985PTC007339
SHAH COMMOTRADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 193990 MILAN SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10216 RC402 U51909KA1987PTC008600
CHATVIK STAMPINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3279151 ANIMESH CHATURVEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10217 RC402 U51909KA1987PTC008600
CHATVIK STAMPINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3279158 VEENA CHATURVEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10218 RC402 U51909KA1988PTC009127
ALL MASS EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 232940 KULAM BUKHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10219 RC402 U51909KA1988PTC009190
NIKHIL IMPORTS AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2297108 NAGARAJA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10220 RC402 U51909KA1988PTC009190
NIKHIL IMPORTS AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 382539 SUDERSHAN MANCHANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10221 RC402 U51909KA1990PTC011342
HALCYON EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3359533

SRINIVASMURTHY 
SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10222 RC402 U51909KA1990PTC011342
HALCYON EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3359606 HUNASEKOPPA NATARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10223 RC402 U51909KA1990PTC011342
HALCYON EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3359716 MANJULA SUNDARAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10224 RC402 U51909KA1991PTC012522 KONAPUR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1814471 KONAPUR VEENA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10225 RC402 U51909KA1991PTC012522 KONAPUR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 19054 KONAPUR NAGRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10226 RC402 U51909KA1991PTC012522 KONAPUR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2532260 KONAPUR SHAMBHAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10227 RC402 U51909KA1992PTC012825
SHANTHA EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1872223 BALENDER VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10228 RC402 U51909KA1992PTC012825
SHANTHA EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5123039

VENKATASUBBARAO 
RATHNAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10229 RC402 U51909KA1993PTC014480
BANGALORE INTER MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 561371 LAKSHMI K Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10230 RC402 U51909KA1993PTC014480
BANGALORE INTER MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 561406 PARASURAM V Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10231 RC402 U51909KA1993PTC014901 ANTEL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2273004 KAMRAN SIDDIQUI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10232 RC402 U51909KA1993PTC014901 ANTEL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5290928 MOHAMMED SAJID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10233 RC402 U51909KA1993PTC014901 ANTEL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5359349 AVADHESH SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10234 RC402 U51909KA1993PTC015060 CAN AM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1592276 ISHRAT MUNEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10235 RC402 U51909KA1993PTC015060 CAN AM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1647166 MUNEER PAPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10236 RC402 U51909KA1994PTC016299
CARPENTERS 
CLASSICS(EXIM)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 489842 RAVI KARUMBIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10237 RC402 U51909KA1994PTC016299
CARPENTERS 
CLASSICS(EXIM)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 489999 GOPIKA KARUMBIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10238 RC402 U51909KA1994PTC016576
FOURESS INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1548781 NAGARAJI SARAVANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10239 RC402 U51909KA1994PTC016576
FOURESS INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1994972 SWAMINATHAN NAGARAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10240 RC402 U51909KA1995PTC017098 OMVYS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2277794 MANANDI SATHISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10241 RC402 U51909KA1995PTC017098 OMVYS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2277801 MANANDI SUDHARANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10242 RC402 U51909KA1995PTC017430
DHANVANTARI BOTANICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1692908 VILLOO PATELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10243 RC402 U51909KA1995PTC017430
DHANVANTARI BOTANICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2201760 MAYURESH ABHYANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10244 RC402 U51909KA1995PTC017711
MYSORE AEROSPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1194608 AUDREY MABEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10245 RC402 U51909KA1995PTC017711
MYSORE AEROSPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1321373 ASHOK MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10246 RC402 U51909KA1996PTC020190
GREENS EXIM (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1519723 CHOUDE LINGE GOWDA ARUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10247 RC402 U51909KA1996PTC020190
GREENS EXIM (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1519736 ANUPAMA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10248 RC402 U51909KA1996PTC020190
GREENS EXIM (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1519756 AMRUTA GOWDACHUDELINGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10249 RC402 U51909KA1996PTC020190
GREENS EXIM (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1519775 CHUDELINGE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10250 RC402 U51909KA1996PTC020190
GREENS EXIM (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1770563

CHIKKAPUTTAIAH 
SHARADAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10251 RC402 U51909KA1996PTC020498
SERIGRAPH EXPORTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1157126 JAYASHREE HULIKUNTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10252 RC402 U51909KA1996PTC020498
SERIGRAPH EXPORTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 698662 VIKRAM KIRON SARDESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10253 RC402 U51909KA1996PTC020498
SERIGRAPH EXPORTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 705717 SURYAPRAKASH KALLAMBELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10254 RC402 U51909KA1997PTC022201
KAMTECH EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1653370 PREMANAND KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10255 RC402 U51909KA1997PTC022201
KAMTECH EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1653394 SEEMA KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10256 RC402 U51909KA1999PTC024950
MANCHALE IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 453031 GANESH YAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10257 RC402 U51909KA1999PTC024950
MANCHALE IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 472240 JIGNA ASHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10258 RC402 U51909KA1999PTC025193
AMARA PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1600742 MURUGAN NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10259 RC402 U51909KA1999PTC025193
AMARA PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1962409 KAKINADU MANJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10260 RC402 U51909KA2001PTC029179
JYOTHIKRISHNA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1883034 VENNAPUSALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10261 RC402 U51909KA2001PTC029179
JYOTHIKRISHNA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 953471 KAMBHAMPATI RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10262 RC402 U51909KA2004PTC034508
SWARAJ KARNATAKA MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3601913 BELLAMPALLI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10263 RC402 U51909KA2005PLC038090 KRISTAL IMPEX LIMITED Active 2850995 CHITHRA NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10264 RC402 U51909KA2005PLC038090 KRISTAL IMPEX LIMITED Active 296625 KRISHNAN NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10265 RC402 U51909KA2005PLC038090 KRISTAL IMPEX LIMITED Active 454307 LATHA NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10266 RC402 U51909KA2005PTC036635
GRIHA LOAN CONSULTANTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1541316 RAKESH SOLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10267 RC402 U51909KA2005PTC036635
GRIHA LOAN CONSULTANTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1541502 VISHWANATH KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10268 RC402 U51909KA2005PTC036635
GRIHA LOAN CONSULTANTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1541784 KARTHIK PUTTACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10269 RC402 U51909KA2005PTC036635
GRIHA LOAN CONSULTANTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1638295 SINGLACHAR SUDARSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10270 RC402 U51909KA2005PTC036635
GRIHA LOAN CONSULTANTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1785821 RAMGOPAL VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10271 RC402 U51909KA2005PTC037067 SWBAV MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2452233 SUMAN BANSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10272 RC402 U51909KA2005PTC037345 N.M.GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1764800 FOUZIA KHANUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10273 RC402 U51909KA2005PTC037345 N.M.GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1764863 IQBAL HUSSIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10274 RC402 U51909KA2005PTC037613 IRIS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 399956 MANGALA MADAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10275 RC402 U51909KA2005PTC037613 IRIS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 400085 MADAN RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10276 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC038967 NASRIN IM-PEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5107829 SEIKH AHIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10277 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC038967 NASRIN IM-PEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5107992 NASRIN LAILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10278 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC039568
DARSH GLOBAL EXPORTS SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1674214

MARIA JOACHIM RAJESWARAN 
SOOSAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10279 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC039568
DARSH GLOBAL EXPORTS SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1674270 ANTONY RAKESH CYRIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10280 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC039907 PRB MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2223146
RANGARAJU SATYAGALA 
LAKSHMI NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10281 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC039907 PRB MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2925056 BHARAT RANGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10282 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC040039
HCOM SOANAR INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 179412 NG HIANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10283 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC040039
HCOM SOANAR INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6480049 ONG WEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10284 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC040481 PUMP VITAMINS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 662172 RAHUL DHANPAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10285 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC040799
VAIBHAV SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2475292 PROBAL BANERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10286 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC040799
VAIBHAV SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2479177 SAIBAL BANERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10287 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC040806 HEIKI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2117622 CHARLES KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10288 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC040922
RHISHIK COMMODITIESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1561513 PALLAVI LAXMIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10289 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC040922
RHISHIK COMMODITIESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 658038 JUNJAPPA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10290 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC040962 GVCM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 768792 ARUNA POHL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10291 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC056889
LIONAPEX TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1138938 NARENDRA ADNOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10292 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC056889
LIONAPEX TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1138948 BHEEMAPPA ADNOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10293 RC402 U51909KA2006PTC056889
LIONAPEX TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2905861 NAGARATHNA MALEBENNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10294 RC402 U51909KA2007PLC041431
VALUEMART RETAIL (INDIA) 
LIMITED Active 1622148 VASUDEVAN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10295 RC402 U51909KA2007PLC041431
VALUEMART RETAIL (INDIA) 
LIMITED Active 2121569 RAJESH TAWRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10296 RC402 U51909KA2007PLC041431
VALUEMART RETAIL (INDIA) 
LIMITED Active 2157658 CHERUVALLI PRABHAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10297 RC402 U51909KA2007PLC042043 TAURUS BEVERAGES LIMITED Strike Off 1008815 SIDDHARTH NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10298 RC402 U51909KA2007PLC042043 TAURUS BEVERAGES LIMITED Strike Off 579034 AARTI NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10299 RC402 U51909KA2007PLC042043 TAURUS BEVERAGES LIMITED Strike Off 743248 VANITHA NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10300 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC041682
SHAAMBALA VALUE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1213488 SATHYANARAYAN PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10301 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC041682
SHAAMBALA VALUE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1213505 THADIMARRI RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10302 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC041682
SHAAMBALA VALUE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1747319

MADHUKAR UDUPA 
SATHYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10303 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC041913
SHANTINATH MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1276388 SAROJ CHHAJER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10304 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC042113
FAITH INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1324937 ABDUL HAMEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10305 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC042113
FAITH INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1359242 ZAFRULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10306 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC042113
FAITH INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1548673 YOGESH KRISHNE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10307 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC042113
FAITH INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1932907 SHASHI KUMAR GAJANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10308 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC042331 SKC STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1353403 RADHA KIZHUVANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10309 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC042331 SKC STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1353503 SUJATHA NAIR VISHWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10310 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC042331 SKC STATIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1353531 SUJITH KUMAR NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10311 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC043370
SRI VAMSI TRADING AND SUPPLIERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1566480 JANULLABDIN SHAFIULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10312 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC043370
SRI VAMSI TRADING AND SUPPLIERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 535601 SRINIVAS NANDURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10313 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC043654
SRI LAXMI SAI WORLDEXIM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1473120 KIRAN RAJANNASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10314 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC043654
SRI LAXMI SAI WORLDEXIM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1473139 ARUN GOPALAKRISHNA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10315 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC043654
SRI LAXMI SAI WORLDEXIM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1691836 NAGABHUSHANA MURTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10316 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC043654
SRI LAXMI SAI WORLDEXIM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1691863 NARASIMHA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10317 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC043747 SHRI SHAKTI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1669296
RATNAKARA KANGIBETTU 
SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10318 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC043747 SHRI SHAKTI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1684049 PRABHAKAR SHANBHAG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10319 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC043747 SHRI SHAKTI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1714826 SHIVANNA GANGADARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10320 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC043747 SHRI SHAKTI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1714887 NAGARAJA GUYYALAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10321 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC043747 SHRI SHAKTI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1714919 RAJAPPA RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10322 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044127
STARLIT LIFESTYLE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1644050 RAJENDRA MRUTHYUNJAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10323 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044127
STARLIT LIFESTYLE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1687484 SANDEEP BIHARILAL SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10324 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044127
STARLIT LIFESTYLE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1792224 RUCHIR DIXIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10325 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044135 VEERAMANI.COM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1091325 VEERAMANI RAMAIYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10326 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044135 VEERAMANI.COM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1092729 KALYANI VEERAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10327 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044336 ADELINE AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1333191 RAHUL FERNANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10328 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044336 ADELINE AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3604164 REENA FRANCIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10329 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044573
LAKSHYA TARGET SHOPPE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1797042 RAJEEV GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10330 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044573
LAKSHYA TARGET SHOPPE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1899859 BABITHA GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10331 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044609
WARAN STONE IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1521760 RADEK NOVAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10332 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044609
WARAN STONE IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2210144

WANDA NOVAKOVA 
CHWISTKOVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10333 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044819
S S A A M MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1882165 SANTOSH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10334 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC044819
S S A A M MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1882167 SHASHIDHAR NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10335 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC047022 COSWAY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1459852 CHUAH HEONG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10336 RC402 U51909KA2007PTC047022 COSWAY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1459894 ONG PENG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10337 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC044904 SAI MAYA STONES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1798875 MADHU ACHPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10338 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC044904 SAI MAYA STONES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1798924 VIJAY ACHPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10339 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC044904 SAI MAYA STONES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1798926 DEEPAK ACHPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10340 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC045138
HIGHPOINT MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1872944 VALIA MUTHUKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10341 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC045138
HIGHPOINT MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1923495 ARUMUGAM DEVENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10342 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC045472 METON TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2039332 PARVEEZ AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10343 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC045472 METON TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2047536 JULIAN DOMINIC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10344 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC045472 METON TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2076562 JAYAKRISHNAN MANIYERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10345 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC045490
HAN AND SUB TRADINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1430245 NAVEEN MULAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10346 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC045490
HAN AND SUB TRADINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2008892 HWANG HAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10347 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC045490
HAN AND SUB TRADINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3223531 JIN HWANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10348 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC045905
SUDARSHAN CELL AND APPLIANCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2027872 ANAND SUDARSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10349 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC045905
SUDARSHAN CELL AND APPLIANCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2051147 SUDHARSHAN MUTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10350 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC046052
ACTIVE MOTHERSON INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1756888 MANJUNATH SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10351 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC046052
ACTIVE MOTHERSON INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1781804 HALESH KARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10352 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC046326
JAI SURYODAYA MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2140589

VEERABHADRA SWAMY 
AMRUTHI NANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10353 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC046326
JAI SURYODAYA MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2140609 NAGARAJU KULLAMUTHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10354 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC046397
ACTIVEN SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2115902 VIJAY RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10355 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC046397
ACTIVEN SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2131072 GIRIJA PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10356 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC046472 LORVIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1160334 YASHVANTH KHANDERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10357 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC046472 LORVIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 550632 KRISHNAPILLAI SURESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10358 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC046993
IBS MARKETING INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2085290 MOHAMMED LIYAQHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10359 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC046993
IBS MARKETING INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2085347 NOOR KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10360 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC047123
SNEHAVISION TRADINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2153860 KANENUR SOMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10361 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC047123
SNEHAVISION TRADINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2181435 KANENURU PARASHIVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10362 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC047427
WINDSOR ELEVATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2283522 MOHAMMED ATIF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10363 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC047427
WINDSOR ELEVATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2283530 AZRA SHAHEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10364 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC047459
ACTPRO NETWORK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2249657 PANDOMUTTI SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10365 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC047459
ACTPRO NETWORK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2279523 NARASIMAIAH GEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10366 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC047900
VIRTUE CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2284963 DEEPAK KAKKAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10367 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC047900
VIRTUE CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2284992 SRIDHAR DORAIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10368 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC047900
VIRTUE CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2454212 KIRUBAKARAN DORAIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10369 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC047900
VIRTUE CONSUMER PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2468139 SRIDHAR HEMAMALINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10370 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048125
TRIANGLE ASIA IMPEXPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2271145 MOHAMED VAKKATTIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10371 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048125
TRIANGLE ASIA IMPEXPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2271169 VASU RAMESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10372 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048376
HULIYAR CEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1181179 LINGANNA SIRIVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10373 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048376
HULIYAR CEMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1938824 HARI PRASAD CHERUKURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10374 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048404
G.R. HIGHTECH CASTINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2271928 PADMA KRISHNARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10375 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048404
G.R. HIGHTECH CASTINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2271945

VIJAYALAKSHMI PUTTARAJU 
MOHANMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10376 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048404
G.R. HIGHTECH CASTINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2272169 MOHANMURTHY PUTTARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10377 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048464 EVI COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2293066 PRAKASH CHINNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10378 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048464 EVI COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2298050 MYNA BATAVIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10379 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048464 EVI COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2516173 RABIH REAIDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10380 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048506
REAL LIFE CARE MARKETING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2426370 ANNAPPA KOLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10381 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048506
REAL LIFE CARE MARKETING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2426389 NABISAB SHILEDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10382 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048627

DDKAM MARKETING 
ANDCOMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2347755

PREETI CHANDRASEKHAR 
DROZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10383 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048627

DDKAM MARKETING 
ANDCOMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2347757

CHRISTOPHER AUGUSTUS 
DROZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10384 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048627

DDKAM MARKETING 
ANDCOMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2347759 ANTHONY DROZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10385 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048640
SHRI PARASHAKTI IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2439537

RAMA REDDY NARAYANA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10386 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC048640
SHRI PARASHAKTI IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2439604 SUJATHA REDDY MUNI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10387 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC057016
DYNAMIC CAREER COUNSELORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2984812 MANISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10388 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC057016
DYNAMIC CAREER COUNSELORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2986655 RAM PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10389 RC402 U51909KA2008PTC057016
DYNAMIC CAREER COUNSELORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 546138 JAGDISH BHAGAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10390 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC048834
RAVE EMEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2448379 VENUGOPAL PAKANATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10391 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC048834
RAVE EMEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2448409 VIJAYA PAKANATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10392 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049007
VISION EK SOCH MULTITRADE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2470056 VIJAYSINH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10393 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049007
VISION EK SOCH MULTITRADE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2475079 ABHAY MAGDUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10394 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049204
BLOOM ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2382318 SANJEEV KHANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10395 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049204
BLOOM ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2473173 GEETA KHANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10396 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049265
N & R IMPORTS AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2217581 NITHIN PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10397 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049265
N & R IMPORTS AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2360270 KARKALA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10398 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049268
ASTARK PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2448677 AVINASH KURTKOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10399 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049268
ASTARK PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2449232 PRATIBHA BYAKODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10400 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049434
HARBOUR NEWS CLOTHING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2565279 PARTHA CHATTERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10401 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049434
HARBOUR NEWS CLOTHING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2565299 TILOTTAMA CHATTERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10402 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049763
MAHA MANTRA MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2612213 ERSHAD AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10403 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049763
MAHA MANTRA MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2612267 MOHAMMED AMJAD BAIG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10404 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049856
OASIS LIFE CARE MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2589063 UMESH JAVAREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10405 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC049856
OASIS LIFE CARE MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2589069 HARSHA GURUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10406 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050485 SNBS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2714639 VENKATRAMAPPA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10407 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050485 SNBS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2715788
SHIVA KUMAR BORALINGE 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10408 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050505
G2O TRADING AND SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2040440 RAJESH MISRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10409 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050505
G2O TRADING AND SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2507119 VIVEK BAYALUSIME Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10410 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050645
SANGAM ONLINE MARKETING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2706037 PARKASH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10411 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050645
SANGAM ONLINE MARKETING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6743159 KRISHNA DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10412 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050645
SANGAM ONLINE MARKETING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6743168 PRAMOD SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10413 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050645
SANGAM ONLINE MARKETING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6743172 UMESH PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10414 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050829
TOTAL INFRA CORPORATE 
HOLDINGS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2676997

SHYAM BALASUBRAMANIAN 
BANDEPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10415 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050829
TOTAL INFRA CORPORATE 
HOLDINGS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2677014 ANIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10416 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050829
TOTAL INFRA CORPORATE 
HOLDINGS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2719634 PENG THIAM LEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10417 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050926
SAINT SAENS EXPORTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2753163 MICHELE SAINT SAENS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10418 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050926
SAINT SAENS EXPORTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2753353 ADRIAN SAINT SAENS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10419 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050987
GENESIS INNOVATIVE CONCEPTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1933728

RAVI GANGANAHALLY 
KALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10420 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050987
GENESIS INNOVATIVE CONCEPTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2751167 MANGESH MANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10421 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC050987
GENESIS INNOVATIVE CONCEPTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2751174 EHAMBARAM PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10422 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051027
RCS ONLINE TRADING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2760073 SRINIVASA THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10423 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051027
RCS ONLINE TRADING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2771025 RAMESH SUKUMARAWARRIER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10424 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051162
VALUENET ECOMMERCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2795741 MOHAN BHONTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10425 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051162
VALUENET ECOMMERCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2795779 ANILA BONTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10426 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051347
SHRAMAJEEVI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2813119

GIRISHKUMAR 
MUDALAGIRIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10427 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051347
SHRAMAJEEVI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2813781 GOWDRU SANTHOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10428 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051347
SHRAMAJEEVI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2838797

UMAPATHINAYKA 
CHANDRANAYKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10429 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051347
SHRAMAJEEVI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2839093 PRAKASH KODADAGUDDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10430 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051486
TRIPLE-S MULTITRADEMARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2162640 MOHD BANDMASTER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10431 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051486
TRIPLE-S MULTITRADEMARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2797493 TASNEEM HOTELWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10432 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051491
ABHIHARSHA POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2613416 NARENDRA KODANDARAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10433 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051491
ABHIHARSHA POWER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2666625 DEVANGA KAMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10434 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051533
N TO N EXPORTS AND IMPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1642165 ARUN PRASAD MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10435 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051533
N TO N EXPORTS AND IMPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2718087

NANJUNDAPPA 
BHARATHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10436 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051737
MDPLUS MARKET SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2841972 RAKESH VISHWAKARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10437 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051737
MDPLUS MARKET SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2844279 DEEPAK CHOUHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10438 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051737
MDPLUS MARKET SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2844321 MUKESH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10439 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051749
AONE AIR CONDITIONERS SALES 
AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2734335

JAYAMURALI 
SHANMUGAVADIVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10440 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051749
AONE AIR CONDITIONERS SALES 
AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2734364 GEETHA JAYAMURALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10441 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051801
UDESERVEIT MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2845636

MANJUNATH 
RAMAKRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10442 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051801
UDESERVEIT MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2850879 PENTAKOTA VINODKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10443 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051808
DUSIT MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2553782 ABDUL REHMAN GOVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10444 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051808
DUSIT MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2675831 IMRAN GOVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10445 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051808
DUSIT MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2810990

VISHWANATH 
SANNAKASHAPPANAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10446 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051808
DUSIT MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2814731 GOVE ANEES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10447 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051919
ROOPDEV IRON AND ORES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2230416 BABULAL BALAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10448 RC402 U51909KA2009PTC051919
ROOPDEV IRON AND ORES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2832839 BABULAL BALAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10449 RC402 U51909KA2010PLC054804
MAXPRO NEXUS TRADESINDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 3059453 DEVADAS MURALEEDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10450 RC402 U51909KA2010PLC054804
MAXPRO NEXUS TRADESINDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 3104702 REMESAN BAHULEYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10451 RC402 U51909KA2010PLC054804
MAXPRO NEXUS TRADESINDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 3104714 PRAMODH SUSEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10452 RC402 U51909KA2010PLC054804
MAXPRO NEXUS TRADESINDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 3110941 SAJEEV PALLIYALIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10453 RC402 U51909KA2010PLC054804
MAXPRO NEXUS TRADESINDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 3113692 MELEKODASSERI HANEEFA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10454 RC402 U51909KA2010PLC054804
MAXPRO NEXUS TRADESINDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 3128395 JAYAPRAKASAN KANNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10455 RC402 U51909KA2010PLC056188
KNOWELL-EDGE SECURITIES & 
NETWORTHMANAGEMENT LIMITED Strike Off 3317691 GEORGE BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10456 RC402 U51909KA2010PLC056188
KNOWELL-EDGE SECURITIES & 
NETWORTHMANAGEMENT LIMITED Strike Off 3317694 ARUMUGAM KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10457 RC402 U51909KA2010PLC056188
KNOWELL-EDGE SECURITIES & 
NETWORTHMANAGEMENT LIMITED Strike Off 3317695 SUBRAMANIYAM PRASATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10458 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC052063 KRK FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2195682 SHUJAULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10459 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC052063 KRK FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2195738 SAMIULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10460 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC052105
PAANCHAJANYA INTEGRATED 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2874542 PULIPKAPARAMBIL SONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10461 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC052105
PAANCHAJANYA INTEGRATED 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2883635 BIJITH KUMAR VILAZIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10462 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC052501
LORMAN MARKETING (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2887694 MANJUNATH KOTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10463 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC052501
LORMAN MARKETING (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2902163 RAVIRAJA SANJEEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10464 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC052501
LORMAN MARKETING (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3323564 CHANDRAMOHAN NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10465 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC052655
PIONEER TECHNOMARKET 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2807328

HEMANTHKUMAR 
RAMASANJEEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10466 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC052655
PIONEER TECHNOMARKET 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2916993 NEETA CAMPLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10467 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC053228
HERTZ TRADECOM SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2744669 KISHORE MEHARWADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10468 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC053228
HERTZ TRADECOM SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2744691

PUSHPAREKHA 
SACCHIDANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10469 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC053242 SAI VIJAYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2984436 GURUPRASAD MUDDUKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10470 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC053242 SAI VIJAYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3024780 HANUMAESHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10471 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC053624 AZTEC DIGITALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2981650 NABHIRAJ MOODABIDRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10472 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC053624 AZTEC DIGITALS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2989490 MOODIBDRI ADITHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10473 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC053722
INFANT IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2929009 DAVID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10474 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC053722
INFANT IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2929053 LILLY MARY ANTHONYSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10475 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC053896
VIEBAHN SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2825483 JOERG RUEDIGER VIEBAHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10476 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC053896
VIEBAHN SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2825506

MARION MARGARETE VIEBAHN 
GEB WIENEKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10477 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054175
HANNAN IMPORTS AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2982195 SAYEED AHMEDD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10478 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054175
HANNAN IMPORTS AND EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3026672 DEVANG AMIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10479 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054221
MARUTHI UNI POWER 
EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3321215

SUDHA VIJAYKUMAR KONENA 
AGRAHARA MALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10480 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054221
MARUTHI UNI POWER 
EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 872777 VIJAY KUMAR GURAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10481 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054260
GAIN MOBILE MARKETING 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2838288

SINGANAHALLI 
MUDDUGARIAHA 
BHARATHESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10482 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054260
GAIN MOBILE MARKETING 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3028559 SINGANAHALLI MUDUGERAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10483 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054293
SHREEJAL BULLION TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3057144 SURINA PAWASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10484 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054293
SHREEJAL BULLION TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3057377 ANIL PAWASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10485 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054293
SHREEJAL BULLION TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3057403 SADHANA PAWASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10486 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054380 S & S MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2778245 MANOJ GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10487 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054380 S & S MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2778246 VINOD GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10488 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054461
PLATINUM FOODS PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3050690 SMITA VIDYARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10489 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054461
PLATINUM FOODS PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3050704 AADITYA VIDYARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10490 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC054461
PLATINUM FOODS PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6649265 LUBAN SHANAWAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10491 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC055012
B L M EQUIPMENTS & SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2005618 DHANA KOTTI SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10492 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC055012
B L M EQUIPMENTS & SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2008648 MITTEMARI JAISHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10493 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC055235
LUXE FRENCH FOOD AND 
BEVERAGE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3160720 DAVID ABIKZIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10494 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC055235
LUXE FRENCH FOOD AND 
BEVERAGE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3160767 PARVATI GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10495 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC055409
RARE MATERIALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1807813 GOPAL PANDURANG SHINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10496 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC055409
RARE MATERIALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2224866 AKSHAY SHINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10497 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC055409
RARE MATERIALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2788353 SANJEET RAUT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10498 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC055409
RARE MATERIALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 372539 GOPAL SHINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10499 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC055700
ALCANDER INDLINKS TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3218211 SUNITA NICHOLAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10500 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC055700
ALCANDER INDLINKS TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3218231 VASANTHI SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10501 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC056300
TANZIA ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3066609 KHAMAR KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10502 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC056300
TANZIA ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3156323 WASEEM KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10503 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC056300
TANZIA ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3263110 HASEENA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10504 RC402 U51909KA2010PTC056300
TANZIA ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3263133 ABDUL SATTAR CHAN BASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10505 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC056699
RIGHT MARKETING SERVICE MEGA 
SALESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3066436 RAVICHANDRA AITHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10506 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC056699
RIGHT MARKETING SERVICE MEGA 
SALESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3098120 SHIVASHANKAR HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10507 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC056699
RIGHT MARKETING SERVICE MEGA 
SALESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3098162 SARASWATHI HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10508 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC057394
INTERSTUHL SEATINGS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 220454 KARAN GOEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10509 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC057394
INTERSTUHL SEATINGS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 244162 SATISH CHAND GOEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10510 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC057394
INTERSTUHL SEATINGS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 245107 MANAV GOEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10511 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC057976 A G G EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3414922 ARAVIND PANCHALINGEGAUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10512 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC057976 A G G EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3414926 RASHMI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10513 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC058313
METASPURT IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6622166 CHINTAMANI MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10514 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC058313
METASPURT IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6622175 KOTHUR SELVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10515 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC058313
METASPURT IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6624069 RAMU LOGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10516 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC058313
METASPURT IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6688067 SADASIVAM SIVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10517 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC058344
BRAHMINI EXPORTS & TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3426523 KASAVAR SREENIVAS REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10518 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC058344
BRAHMINI EXPORTS & TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3427290 LAKSHMIDEVI THIPPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10519 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC058662
SKHANDA TRADING ANDSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3508265 CHITRA JAISHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10520 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC058662
SKHANDA TRADING ANDSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3508269 VINODHA RANGE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10521 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC058894
AARMEX MULTITRADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2555372 SHEKHARAGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10522 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC058894
AARMEX MULTITRADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3132548 ANJAY YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10523 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC058894
AARMEX MULTITRADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3138131 OM YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10524 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC059206
KK DENTAL MARKETINGSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3547972 PUSHPARAJ BANGERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10525 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC059206
KK DENTAL MARKETINGSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3548005 PRAFULLA PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10526 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC059652
WEALTHPLUS TEAM MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3533396 KUMARA MANCHEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10527 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC059652
WEALTHPLUS TEAM MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3533940 NAGENDRA VITTAL RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10528 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC060149
INNOVATIVE FRANCHISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2332381 PARTHA TOKDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10529 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC060149
INNOVATIVE FRANCHISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3578147 GEETHA SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10530 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC060269
EXODUS HYGIENE CAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2916509

PRABAS PALAPARAMBIL 
MAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10531 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC060269
EXODUS HYGIENE CAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3577764 SAJEEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10532 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC060538
VIGASH GENERAL TRADE AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2429716 VIJAYALAKSHMI VISHWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10533 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC060538
VIGASH GENERAL TRADE AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5151491 VITTAL DIWAKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10534 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC060953 BAJAJ COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3626146 SHREYA BAJAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10535 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC060953 BAJAJ COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3626155 AKSHITA BAJAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10536 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC061290
CARDARI ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5113515 IRENE JASMINE WALL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10537 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC061290
CARDARI ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5113519 EMMANUEL IDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10538 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC061570 SHAYAN GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3402098 SURESH GOPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10539 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC061570 SHAYAN GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3613074 HASSAN SHAMLOUEI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10540 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC061685 AIKON CELLULAR PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5124006 RAMESH RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10541 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC061685 AIKON CELLULAR PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5124009 KALYANI RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10542 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC061685 AIKON CELLULAR PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5124013 ARJUN RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10543 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC061829
BENAKA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3308588 TUBGERE PRADEEP KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10544 RC402 U51909KA2011PTC061829
BENAKA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3308593 TUBGERE SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10545 RC402 U51909KA2012FTC064052
AQUADOMA BUILDING MATERIALS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5263278 AJISH GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10546 RC402 U51909KA2012FTC064052
AQUADOMA BUILDING MATERIALS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5358442 NARSIMHA VAMANA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10547 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC062117
UAE SMART SHOPPING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3166503 KARUNAKAR SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10548 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC062582 ACOPIC CHEMI PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5185942 KOLAVALLI RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10549 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC062582 ACOPIC CHEMI PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5185944 VIDYADAYININ SEENAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10550 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC062672
A2 MECHANICAL & ELECTRO 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3645228 MOHAMED ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10551 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC062672
A2 MECHANICAL & ELECTRO 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5193878 MOHAMMED ARIF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10552 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC062672
A2 MECHANICAL & ELECTRO 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5197002 ABDUL SUBHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10553 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC062675
MAHESHWARA OILS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5172042 BODDODI DIVYASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10554 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC062675
MAHESHWARA OILS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5172052 NISHA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10555 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC062675
MAHESHWARA OILS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5172071 SANTHOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10556 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC062819
TRANSHEIGHT IMPORTSAND 
EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2299581 PUTTASWAMAPPA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10557 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC062819
TRANSHEIGHT IMPORTSAND 
EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7660916 PUTTASWAMY KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10558 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC063005
AKTIMAS BIO PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5205884 KESHAVKUMAR BELUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10559 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC063005
AKTIMAS BIO PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5205887

SRINATHA 
VENKATARAMAIAHSHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10560 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC063005
AKTIMAS BIO PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5205889 SRINIVASA NIDSALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10561 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC064282
SHIVASHANKAR BIOFUELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5276449 CHILUR UMAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10562 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC064282
SHIVASHANKAR BIOFUELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5276453 CHILUR UMAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10563 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC064405 VS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1936058 SHANTILAL PITALIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10564 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC064405 VS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 541217 VANDANA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10565 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC064702
NATUREZONE HEALTHCARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2932858 SANTOSH AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10566 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC064702
NATUREZONE HEALTHCARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2932870 USHA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10567 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC065002
SENSE EXPO TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3460304 SURESH ALLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10568 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC065002
SENSE EXPO TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5317052 VINAY VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10569 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC065076
CHUBBY CHIKS CARE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2605895 ASHOK MUNUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10570 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC065076
CHUBBY CHIKS CARE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2605915 ANURADHA ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10571 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC065145
VALUFOCUS TRADING (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2444642 ANAND SAID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10572 RC402 U51909KA2012PTC065145
VALUFOCUS TRADING (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2444689 KONDLAHALLI MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10573 RC402 U52100KA2001PTC029604 RAMSEY'S MART PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2695147 SHABANA KHUBCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10574 RC402 U52100KA2001PTC029604 RAMSEY'S MART PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2709461 RAMESH KHUBCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10575 RC402 U52100KA2007PTC043535

GOLDENSTAR MARKETING 
COMPANY BANGALOREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1634013 RAFIQ DARSHANAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10576 RC402 U52100KA2007PTC043535

GOLDENSTAR MARKETING 
COMPANY BANGALOREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1638129 KALEEM SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10577 RC402 U52100KA2007PTC043719 PRISHA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1611825 SRIKANTH ANKEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10578 RC402 U52100KA2007PTC043719 PRISHA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1811603 SHUBHA DASALUKUNTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10579 RC402 U52100KA2008PTC047225
SCHNELL TRADELINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2256847 ABHILASH MARKKASSERY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10580 RC402 U52100KA2008PTC047225
SCHNELL TRADELINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2263635 AMMU JAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10581 RC402 U52100KA2008PTC048300
ENRICHLIFE NETWORKSPRIVATE 
LMITED Strike Off 2507607 ANZAR ABDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10582 RC402 U52100KA2008PTC048300
ENRICHLIFE NETWORKSPRIVATE 
LMITED Strike Off 672419 SYED SALEEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10583 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC048819 ABC RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2276898 HIRALAL DEHRIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10584 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC048819 ABC RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2358351 JAGDAMBA PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10585 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC049019 MANJUS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2508204 DEEKSHADEVI YAGINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10586 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC049019 MANJUS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2516910 MANJUNATH GOLLAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10587 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC049534

SHRI MAHALAXMI MULTITRADE 
ANDDISTRIBUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Strike Off 2508782 ASHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10588 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC049534

SHRI MAHALAXMI MULTITRADE 
ANDDISTRIBUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Strike Off 2514882 PRASHANT RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10589 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC050896
MAGIC WINGS MARKETING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2744756 NASIR KATTATHILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10590 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC050896
MAGIC WINGS MARKETING INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2744757 ABDUL HAKEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10591 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC051170
SHRESTA APPLIANCES AND 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2772934 LOKESH GOVINDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10592 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC051170
SHRESTA APPLIANCES AND 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2772990 LAKSHMI LOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10593 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC051170
SHRESTA APPLIANCES AND 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2773005 VEENA GOVINDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10594 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC051170
SHRESTA APPLIANCES AND 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2785561 AMBUJA GOVINDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10595 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC051170
SHRESTA APPLIANCES AND 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2785581 GOVINDARAJU PAPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10596 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC051540
VMK DAS MARKETING 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2648277 VINAY BASAVANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10597 RC402 U52100KA2009PTC051540
VMK DAS MARKETING 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2677141

KUMARSWAMY 
BASAVANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10598 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052080
SHATAVARI TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2817100 DEVENDRA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10599 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052080
SHATAVARI TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2817123 ASHWIN SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10600 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052080
SHATAVARI TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2817139 MOHAN SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10601 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052080
SHATAVARI TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2829063 SUDHIR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10602 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052414
SANJIVANI CONSUMER MARKETING 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2905626 MUJAMMIL PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10603 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052414
SANJIVANI CONSUMER MARKETING 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2905681 MALLAPPA SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10604 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052414
SANJIVANI CONSUMER MARKETING 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2905748 DAYANANDA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10605 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052414
SANJIVANI CONSUMER MARKETING 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2905952 ILLYAS PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10606 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052450
MACRO TOOLS CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2805324 URMILA KUMARI JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10607 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052450
MACRO TOOLS CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2807022 PRAVEEN JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10608 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052450
MACRO TOOLS CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2817425 SURESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10609 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC052450
MACRO TOOLS CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2837159 SAMPATH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10610 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC053052
COMVEK RETAIL SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2851682 DEEPTI MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10611 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC053052
COMVEK RETAIL SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2876484 AVINASH SRIVASTAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10612 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC053861
SHUBHODAYA MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3026388 JNANESHA BOREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10613 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC053861
SHUBHODAYA MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3026924 MANIKYANAHALLI CHETHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10614 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC053892
ZURI DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3043659

MOHAMMED HASHIM ABDUL 
KHADER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10615 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC053892
ZURI DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3043674 MOHAMMAD UPPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10616 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC053892
ZURI DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3524452 ANITHA NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10617 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC054320
JEEVAN BINDU INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3043305 SURESH BABU MARIYAJJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10618 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC054320
JEEVAN BINDU INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3043333 CHIDANANDA BABU MARIYAJJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10619 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC054320
JEEVAN BINDU INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3321872 KALENAHALLI GURULINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10620 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC054320
JEEVAN BINDU INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3321921

PRAVINKUMAR 
RAMACHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10621 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC054401
BIZARRE INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1721512

ABDUL ARSHAD SAYEED 
MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10622 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC054401
BIZARRE INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2193333 NAUSHAD MUHAMMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10623 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC055365 ZIAZAN EXIM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2870134 SHIVAKUMAR RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10624 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC055365 ZIAZAN EXIM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2870245 MIR TAHIR ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10625 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC056261
NIJAVEER MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3164993 SRIKANTH SAVITRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10626 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC056261
NIJAVEER MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3178421 SRIDEVI SAVITRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10627 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC056316 S R E LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3296220 SRISHAILAM KANUGULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10628 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC056316 S R E LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3297520 SUGUNAKAR HARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10629 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC056409 PINNIUM BAGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3312435 NAWAZ GAFFOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10630 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC056409 PINNIUM BAGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3312448 JAINA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10631 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC056450 ANIIKA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2719211 SHAMEEM THIRUVANGOTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10632 RC402 U52100KA2010PTC056450 ANIIKA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3249877 MEGHANA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10633 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC056519
4M MARKETING CONCEPTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2953690 ROHISH KOMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10634 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC056519
4M MARKETING CONCEPTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3275646 LIMNA ROHISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10635 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC056920 JCS TECHNOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3218430 SAJI PULIMOOTTIL BABY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10636 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC056920 JCS TECHNOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3218444 SHIBU JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10637 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC056920 JCS TECHNOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3218453 SHAJI KOCHUKUTTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10638 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC057219
VISION INDIA TEAM MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3409140 SRIMATHI DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10639 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC057219
VISION INDIA TEAM MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3412047

SRIDHARA CHANNASANDRA 
ANJANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10640 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC057582
KHUSHBOO ELECTRICALS AND 
AUTOMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3435877 SUSHMA RAJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10641 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC057582
KHUSHBOO ELECTRICALS AND 
AUTOMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3440449 RAJKUMAR GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10642 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC057860
SEIDECOSA SKINCARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3422628 AMIT TANDON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10643 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC057860
SEIDECOSA SKINCARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3443123 YASHODA TANDON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10644 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058125
RETAILPROC IMPORTERAND 
EXPORTER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3441243 KAMALA ULLURAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10645 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058125
RETAILPROC IMPORTERAND 
EXPORTER PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3441254 KRISHNA ULLURAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10646 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058266
EPOPULACE MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2734050 SONIA GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10647 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058266
EPOPULACE MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3469891 ANUJA SASIDHARANPILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10648 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058303
EMERALD PLUTO RS MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3332416

SANDEEP KUMAR MANJOOR 
BELLIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10649 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058303
EMERALD PLUTO RS MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3380816 RAMESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10650 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058456
SHRI BILAGI SIDDESHWAR 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3506179 MALLAPPA KOMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10651 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058456
SHRI BILAGI SIDDESHWAR 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3506350 ANEEL GOKAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10652 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058456
SHRI BILAGI SIDDESHWAR 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3510106 MALLANAGOUDA DEVAREDDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10653 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058456
SHRI BILAGI SIDDESHWAR 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3510112 BASAVARAJ MODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10654 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058456
SHRI BILAGI SIDDESHWAR 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5121009 ANAND KUMBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10655 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058456
SHRI BILAGI SIDDESHWAR 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5121016 BASAVARAJ BIRADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10656 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058456
SHRI BILAGI SIDDESHWAR 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5121023 SANTOSHKUMAR JAMBAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10657 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058965 D-TEK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3518060 INDRAJIT DUTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10658 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC058965 D-TEK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3518089 SANCHITA DUTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10659 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059147
CHIPMUNK FASHION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3196733

JAWAHAR PRASAD 
JAYAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10660 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059147
CHIPMUNK FASHION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3544985 VIDHYA SOUNDARRAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10661 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059383
NATURE N FUTURE INDIA 
MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3549060 RAVI SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10662 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059383
NATURE N FUTURE INDIA 
MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3551061 HEGGOUE NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10663 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059444
STRATFORD RETAIL COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2110926 RAMASUBRAMANI MALATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10664 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059444
STRATFORD RETAIL COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3551574 DEVIKARANI PANDIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10665 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059462
KISHKINDA TRADING AND 
MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3514678 RAJESHWAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10666 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059462
KISHKINDA TRADING AND 
MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3514693 SYAMAPADA SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10667 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059462
KISHKINDA TRADING AND 
MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3522274 PINKU GHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10668 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059462
KISHKINDA TRADING AND 
MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3522345 JOYEETA SAHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10669 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059886
MIRAGE SHOPPERS POINT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2792414 GOURAB SUTRADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10670 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059886
MIRAGE SHOPPERS POINT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2795034 RAZAT KUMAR NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10671 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059886
MIRAGE SHOPPERS POINT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3579006 ABDULLAH SAAD RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10672 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC059886
MIRAGE SHOPPERS POINT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5118743 VENKATESH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10673 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC060044
ASHER TRADING IMPORT & EXPORT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3576153 ANAND SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10674 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC060044
ASHER TRADING IMPORT & EXPORT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 547853 ASHOK GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10675 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC060441 AK MED TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3613959 KAZMI SAYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10676 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC060441 AK MED TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3613978 ASIF SAYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10677 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC060824
KHARIDHI SUPERMARKET PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3561720 ARIKOTARAM MAHESHBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10678 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC060824
KHARIDHI SUPERMARKET PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3561726 KARIDHI SUNDAR RAJ SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10679 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC060980 SUBHIKSHA MALL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3636003
RAMAKRISHNACHARI 
SRIKANTACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10680 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC060980 SUBHIKSHA MALL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6466017 THAMMANNA RAMADEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10681 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC061028 M K H TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1264241 MOHAN HIREGOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10682 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC061028 M K H TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3257785 VARUN HIREGOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10683 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC061214
YZURY INTERNATIONALTRADE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3160720 DAVID ABIKZIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10684 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC061214
YZURY INTERNATIONALTRADE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3160767 PARVATI GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10685 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC061349

SHA COMPUTERS AND 
ELECTRONICS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5108411 KEHKASHAN BHEDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10686 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC061349

SHA COMPUTERS AND 
ELECTRONICS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5108610 SHA YUNUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10687 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC061585
SHREE VAJRA VISHWAKARMA GOLD 
PALACEPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3327666 NAGARAJACHAR RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10688 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC061585
SHREE VAJRA VISHWAKARMA GOLD 
PALACEPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3337424 DHANALAXMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10689 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC061851 AVIGNA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5138515 JANARDHANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10690 RC402 U52100KA2011PTC061851 AVIGNA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6947553 VIMALA VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10691 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC062162
TYKHE TRADE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2882030 HASEENA KUTTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10692 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC062162
TYKHE TRADE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 781292 BRIAN ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10693 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC062212
DREAMCARE RETAIL BUSINESS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5168053 PRABHAKAR SAHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10694 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC062212
DREAMCARE RETAIL BUSINESS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5169681 DEEPAK PRADHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10695 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC062212
DREAMCARE RETAIL BUSINESS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5169720 SANTOSH JENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10696 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC062257
SUNAD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5154787 MANOJ SUBUDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10697 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC062257
SUNAD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5154789 SAIGOPAL DASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10698 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC062543
AAKAR BEFRIEND CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5124126 RAMACHANDRA BELLENAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10699 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC062543
AAKAR BEFRIEND CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5124130 RAJANEESH BELLENAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10700 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC062980 TRIGENE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5177219 GUNJAN JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10701 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC062980 TRIGENE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6816210 SUMITRA JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10702 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063120
TARANG ARTS GIFTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3622668 PAVAN DEVATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10703 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063120
TARANG ARTS GIFTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3622671 KIRAN GRANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10704 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063143 FINSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5198172 SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10705 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063143 FINSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5218706 RANJITH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10706 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063196
SHRI ASTA LAXMI TRADE LINKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5221387 MAHESH MAHENDRAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10707 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063196
SHRI ASTA LAXMI TRADE LINKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5221421 SATYANARAYAN VIJAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10708 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063196
SHRI ASTA LAXMI TRADE LINKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5221495 VENKATESH YANCHALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10709 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063196
SHRI ASTA LAXMI TRADE LINKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5221505 MURALI KORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10710 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063196
SHRI ASTA LAXMI TRADE LINKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5221514 DATTATREYA CHOUDHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10711 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063196
SHRI ASTA LAXMI TRADE LINKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5221534 PRAKASH DAYAPHULI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10712 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063211
SHREE VAJRA GOLD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3327666 NAGARAJACHAR RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10713 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063211
SHREE VAJRA GOLD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3337424 DHANALAXMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10714 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063282
NIRANTHARA PRODUCTSSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5225659 BILLANAKOTA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10715 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063282
NIRANTHARA PRODUCTSSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6778260 RANGEGOWDA CHANGAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10716 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063394 R B H IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Active 5216637 BIDULAR SUDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10717 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063394 R B H IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Active 5216720 BIDULAR RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10718 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063394 R B H IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Active 5216735 PRATHIMA NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10719 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063394 R B H IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED Active 5216746 SINGAPUR BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10720 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063486 AALLEGIANCE BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5219957 CHANDRASHEKAR UCHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10721 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063486 AALLEGIANCE BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5219979
BERUGONDANAHALLI 
NEKHILMANJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10722 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063486 AALLEGIANCE BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5233940 PREMLAL PRAKASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10723 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063523
E BIO WORLD ADVANCEENERGY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5209473 VIJAY SHANKAR RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10724 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063523
E BIO WORLD ADVANCEENERGY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5209498 MANORANJANI BIDDALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10725 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063885
KRIPA CLEANWORLD EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1792893 POTLURI RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10726 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC063885
KRIPA CLEANWORLD EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3362908 RANGABASHYAM BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10727 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC064221
ELEAM ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5228912 JAISON THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10728 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC064221
ELEAM ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5228954 JAMES CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10729 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC064221
ELEAM ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5229373 THOMAS CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10730 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC064966 SIYA MANYAA PRIVATELIMITED Active 5173699 SABRINA MITHILESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10731 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC064966 SIYA MANYAA PRIVATELIMITED Active 5182848 MAHESHWARI SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10732 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC065267
HENCCO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5316809 BINU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10733 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC065267
HENCCO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5316812 KANHIRAMUKKU SUBHASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10734 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC065300
EMBRAZEN LIFESTYLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5019608 ARATHI BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10735 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC065300
EMBRAZEN LIFESTYLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5336062 BASAVARAJAPPA VEERAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10736 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC065595 SRINAV RETAIL'S PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5338807 KUSUMAFAMILY YOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10737 RC402 U52100KA2012PTC065595 SRINAV RETAIL'S PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5338809 SWETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10738 RC402 U52110KA2002PLC031274
DAILY LIFE RETAIL AND TRADING 
LIMITED Active 1748243

SURESH KUMAR 
MADHUSOODHANAN KAMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10739 RC402 U52110KA2002PLC031274
DAILY LIFE RETAIL AND TRADING 
LIMITED Active 3300716 PANNER SELVAM RAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10740 RC402 U52110KA2002PLC031274
DAILY LIFE RETAIL AND TRADING 
LIMITED Active 5310963 ASIF DAWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10741 RC402 U52110KA2009PTC050632
THAI NIK NAX INTER FOODS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2633571 KRITTIKA KHONGSRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10742 RC402 U52110KA2009PTC050632
THAI NIK NAX INTER FOODS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2662455 AJIT OJHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10743 RC402 U52190KA2001PTC029484
INFINUM RETAIL MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1264605 SUMEET KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10744 RC402 U52190KA2001PTC029484
INFINUM RETAIL MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2123421 RAJAT BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10745 RC402 U52190KA2003PTC032715
BOOKS AND MORE ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1630720 ZAHIR LALIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10746 RC402 U52190KA2003PTC032715
BOOKS AND MORE ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5299556 ZEHN LALIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10747 RC402 U52190KA2005PTC035403
NATURA PROMAX TRADENET 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2290671

PALLIKARAYIL HYDER 
ANWARHUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10748 RC402 U52190KA2005PTC035403
NATURA PROMAX TRADENET 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2309522 SHAMILA ANWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10749 RC402 U52190KA2005PTC035403
NATURA PROMAX TRADENET 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3269830

ABDUL RAHIMAN PAREKKAL 
MOIDUNNY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10750 RC402 U52190KA2005PTC036228
ANDHRA DOLLAR SHOP PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 998292 RAMAMURTHY VONTIMITTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10751 RC402 U52190KA2005PTC036596
KINDAI KAGAKU (INDIA) 
MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1833779 KAMAL PRIYANKA PERERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10752 RC402 U52190KA2005PTC036596
KINDAI KAGAKU (INDIA) 
MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1833798

SADANA NILANTHI UDAGAHA 
PALLIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10753 RC402 U52190KA2006PTC038357
LITTLEDREAMS NOVELTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1163014 RESHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10754 RC402 U52190KA2006PTC038357
LITTLEDREAMS NOVELTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2215838 BABY PADIKKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10755 RC402 U52190KA2006PTC038357
LITTLEDREAMS NOVELTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2609634 RESHMI MANOJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10756 RC402 U52190KA2008PTC045131 SESHAA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1957715 SHAILA AMALEAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10757 RC402 U52190KA2008PTC045131 SESHAA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1958923 NISHA AMALEAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10758 RC402 U52190KA2008PTC045131 SESHAA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1958936 BHAWANA AMALEAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10759 RC402 U52190KA2009PTC050144
ADVAITYA VALUE RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2628499 SACHIN SONAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10760 RC402 U52190KA2009PTC050144
ADVAITYA VALUE RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3286456 AKHILESH MEGHWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10761 RC402 U52190KA2010PTC054142
CONSONANCE AMORE RETAIL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2075727 BRIJEENA LOHITHAKSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10762 RC402 U52190KA2010PTC054142
CONSONANCE AMORE RETAIL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2884717

AJAKDARSHA 
PUNNAKKATHARAYIL 
MAHADEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10763 RC402 U52190KA2010PTC055201
SILVERLINING SALES & SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3198226 PRAVEEN PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10764 RC402 U52190KA2010PTC055201
SILVERLINING SALES & SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3314234 NARAYAN CHAVVANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10765 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC059370
STAAL & ALLIAGE TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3535428

NANJUNDESHWARA 
SORAVANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10766 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC059370
STAAL & ALLIAGE TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3553233 RAJENDRA PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10767 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC060825
SHREE SHIRUR SIDDALINGESHWAR 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3625521 VEERANNA BYALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10768 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC060825
SHREE SHIRUR SIDDALINGESHWAR 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3625540 RAJESHWARI PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10769 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC060825
SHREE SHIRUR SIDDALINGESHWAR 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3625587 SOLABANNA BYALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10770 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC060825
SHREE SHIRUR SIDDALINGESHWAR 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3625641 RAMANA GOWDA MACHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10771 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC061288
BLACK SWAN ENTERPRISES ASIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5112620 JEBIN ABRAHAM JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10772 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC061288
BLACK SWAN ENTERPRISES ASIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5112622 JERRY MANUEL JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10773 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC061581
CITIKA IMPORT AND EXPORT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5106372

BAIRAGANAHALLI 
MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10774 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC061581
CITIKA IMPORT AND EXPORT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5106414 SIVARAMA NADEMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10775 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC061581
CITIKA IMPORT AND EXPORT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5106750 NERAYAVUR SREEKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10776 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC061860
SREE SADGURU MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5139508 MADIVALA NINGAPPA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10777 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC061860
SREE SADGURU MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5139511 MADIVALARA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10778 RC402 U52190KA2011PTC061860
SREE SADGURU MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5186417 NINGAPPA MADHURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10779 RC402 U52190KA2012PTC064946 50 RUPEE STORES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5251866 VENKAT GOPAL DONELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10780 RC402 U52190KA2012PTC064946 50 RUPEE STORES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5251868 SONAL DAVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10781 RC402 U52190KA2012PTC065209
GKP GLOBAL IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5319732

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
DORAISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10782 RC402 U52190KA2012PTC065209
GKP GLOBAL IMPEX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5319733 PADMANABHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10783 RC402 U52200KA2011PTC058342
LAVENJAL FOODS & DRINKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3493411 CHIRANJEEVI K Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10784 RC402 U52200KA2011PTC058342
LAVENJAL FOODS & DRINKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3493414 VIJAYALAKSHMI MUNIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10785 RC402 U52201KA1991PTC012036
CENTRAL TRADE AGENCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1006937 SYED RAWTHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10786 RC402 U52201KA1991PTC012036
CENTRAL TRADE AGENCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2382335 ANISH RAWTHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10787 RC402 U52201KA1991PTC012503
ANAND TEA MARKETINGCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1658356 KIDIYOOR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10788 RC402 U52201KA2007PTC041728 PAREKH KIRANA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1640245 VAGATAVARMAL PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10789 RC402 U52201KA2007PTC041728 PAREKH KIRANA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 936586 MANIKCHAND PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10790 RC402 U52204KA2007PTC043331
BHARATHI SWEETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1230767 KARTHIK VIRIGINENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10791 RC402 U52204KA2007PTC043331
BHARATHI SWEETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1478407 CHOWDARY SRIDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10792 RC402 U52205KA1982PTC004727
PANDYAN BISCUITS COPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1989845

PRINCE RICHARD 
PANDIYARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10793 RC402 U52206KA2010PTC052488

INNOVATIVE MULTICARE AND 
MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2911662 PUNYA GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10794 RC402 U52206KA2010PTC052488

INNOVATIVE MULTICARE AND 
MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2922920 SHIVANANJAIAH BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10795 RC402 U52206KA2010PTC052488

INNOVATIVE MULTICARE AND 
MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2922932 CHETHAN GANGAMALLAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10796 RC402 U52209KA2009PTC050815
ESHWAR RETAILING & EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2591845 VINAY KATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10797 RC402 U52209KA2009PTC050815
ESHWAR RETAILING & EXPORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2869522

JAYARAMA KATTA KRISHNAIAH 
SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10798 RC402 U52209KA2009PTC051016 SSS BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2777343 GURINDERJIT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10799 RC402 U52209KA2009PTC051016 SSS BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2777387 ARVIND SACHDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10800 RC402 U52209KA2009PTC051016 SSS BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 862712 TARANJIT SAHNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10801 RC402 U52209KA2011PTC059617
OMMANA EXPORT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3561194 SABIHA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10802 RC402 U52209KA2011PTC059617
OMMANA EXPORT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3561208 MOHAMMED IQBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10803 RC402 U52300KA2008PLC048302
FRONTIER RETAIL INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2337260 MARIA JAMES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10804 RC402 U52300KA2008PLC048302
FRONTIER RETAIL INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2360032 ASWIN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10805 RC402 U52300KA2008PLC048302
FRONTIER RETAIL INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2360133 SANTOSH SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10806 RC402 U52300KA2010PTC053005 MELMAR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2931513 SATHYANARAYAN BALAMBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10807 RC402 U52300KA2010PTC053005 MELMAR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2945627 JAYSHREE VISWAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10808 RC402 U52300KA2010PTC053211
C AND D BUSINESS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2304676 YOUNG CHOI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10809 RC402 U52300KA2010PTC053211
C AND D BUSINESS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2340895 JULIUS GOUGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10810 RC402 U52300KA2010PTC053211
C AND D BUSINESS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2954452

VALARIAN DHAYANAND 
SELVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10811 RC402 U52300KA2010PTC053347
BLUE OCEAN RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2934152 VIJAY SHIVAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10812 RC402 U52300KA2010PTC053347
BLUE OCEAN RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2980964

NANJAPPAN 
SHETTIYAMPALAYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10813 RC402 U52300KA2011PTC060277
WORLD WEB INFORMATION & 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3166503 KARUNAKAR SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10814 RC402 U52300KA2011PTC060277
WORLD WEB INFORMATION & 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3310297 PRATYASHA MUKHERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10815 RC402 U52300KA2011PTC060421
PIQ-A-WAGON.COM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3599784 LINU KOSHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10816 RC402 U52300KA2011PTC060421
PIQ-A-WAGON.COM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3599792 SUMA KURIAKOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10817 RC402 U52300KA2011PTC060613
JAY NIRVANA IMPORTSAND 
EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3232877 DODDAMANE ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10818 RC402 U52300KA2011PTC060613
JAY NIRVANA IMPORTSAND 
EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3232912 DODDAMANE ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10819 RC402 U52300KA2011PTC060613
JAY NIRVANA IMPORTSAND 
EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6440470 DODAMANE ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10820 RC402 U52300KA2011PTC061273
SHRI BEERESHWAR MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1992737 ANNASAHEB JOLLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10821 RC402 U52300KA2011PTC061273
SHRI BEERESHWAR MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3395300 VISHWAS JEEVANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10822 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC062348 EKLIPSE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5181724 THERESA JASMINE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10823 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC062348 EKLIPSE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5181728 SHENIGA LAZAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10824 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC062348 EKLIPSE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5181734 SHEEBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10825 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC062931
CHAKRESHWARI ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5203398 MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10826 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC062931
CHAKRESHWARI ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5203423 LALITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10827 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC063016
GREENLEAF GREEN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5190344 MATHEWS VINCENT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10828 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC063016
GREENLEAF GREEN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5190393 VINCENT AERATHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10829 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC063781
CITY SMART HOMES & APPLIANCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3301961 INAYATH KHADAR SAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10830 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC063781
CITY SMART HOMES & APPLIANCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3379909 FAROOQABDULLA INAYATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10831 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC063781
CITY SMART HOMES & APPLIANCES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5260717 HIDAYATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10832 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC064162
BALI ASKVSERVE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5276115 SANKARAN KARTHIKEYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10833 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC064162
BALI ASKVSERVE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5276117 KAVITHA KARTHIKEYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10834 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC064522
DREAMSCAPE RIGHTWAYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5274077 NILAKSHI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10835 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC064522
DREAMSCAPE RIGHTWAYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5274080 DHIRAJLAL SABHADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10836 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC064537
ZENARK MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5266216 SURESH KUMAR SHANKARWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10837 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC064537
ZENARK MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5266225 TUMKUR VENKATAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10838 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC064537
ZENARK MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5266243 VENKATACHALAIAH RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10839 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC065072
PRATHVI AGENCIES UDUPI PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5272419

CHANDRASHEKHARA 
SHETTIGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10840 RC402 U52300KA2012PTC065072
PRATHVI AGENCIES UDUPI PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5272425 PRATHVIRAJ SHETTIGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10841 RC402 U52310KA2009PTC051952 ASHIMA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2629716 ASHIM RAIZADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10842 RC402 U52310KA2009PTC051952 ASHIMA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2809859 MONA RAIZADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10843 RC402 U52310KA2011PTC061628
RIHANNA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1167382 SHEEBA SHAMSUDEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10844 RC402 U52310KA2011PTC061628
RIHANNA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3166447 SHAMEER DEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10845 RC402 U52310KA2011PTC061628
RIHANNA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5117720 ZEESHAN MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10846 RC402 U52310KA2011PTC061628
RIHANNA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5121830 MOHAMMAD PALYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10847 RC402 U52311KA2006PTC039922
HOOGAR PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3494865 BASAVARAJ HOOGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10848 RC402 U52311KA2006PTC039922
HOOGAR PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7029679 JYOTHI HOOGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10849 RC402 U52311KA2009PTC051044 HKH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2694008 PRAKASHRAO KATAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10850 RC402 U52311KA2009PTC051044 HKH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2718686 ARAVIND HULLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10851 RC402 U52311KA2011PTC061667
UNILIFE PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5102968 MANJU BASAVARAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10852 RC402 U52311KA2011PTC061667
UNILIFE PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6371702 CHIKKA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10853 RC402 U52311KA2011PTC061667
UNILIFE PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6536248

MAHADEVASWAMY 
SHIVARUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10854 RC402 U52311KA2011PTC061667
UNILIFE PHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7407709 NAGARAJ MADAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10855 RC402 U52321KA1997PTC021812
PRATISTHA OVERSEAS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 345924 KISHAN SOLIWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10856 RC402 U52321KA2006PTC038250 RUKMINI SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2246957 RAJIV PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10857 RC402 U52321KA2006PTC038250 RUKMINI SILKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2911519 SUCHITRA RAJIV PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10858 RC402 U52322KA1992PTC013346
FAIRLANE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1033343 SAYILAN RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10859 RC402 U52322KA1992PTC013346
FAIRLANE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 481895 MILAN RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10860 RC402 U52322KA1992PTC013346
FAIRLANE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 481972 RADHAKRISHNAN ARUKANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10861 RC402 U52322KA2003PTC032607
CLASSIC RETAILERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3301733 PUSHPA SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10862 RC402 U52322KA2003PTC032607
CLASSIC RETAILERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 957901 PASUPULU JANARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10863 RC402 U52322KA2009PTC049359
YESES RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1368376 SEBASTIAN ANTONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10864 RC402 U52322KA2009PTC049359
YESES RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3169171 RESHMA SEBASTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10865 RC402 U52322KA2009PTC050288 RIO RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2659317 TABREZ PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10866 RC402 U52322KA2009PTC050288 RIO RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2659352 SADIQ PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10867 RC402 U52322KA2009PTC050288 RIO RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2676166 SIDIQ PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10868 RC402 U52322KA2009PTC051046
TATTOO APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2779017

PANDURANGAN 
THIRUNAVUKKARASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10869 RC402 U52322KA2009PTC051046
TATTOO APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2810454

BALASUBRAMANIAM 
PALANISAMYGOUNDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10870 RC402 U52322KA2009PTC051046
TATTOO APPARELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2810461

VAIYAPURIGOUNDER 
SUBRAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10871 RC402 U52322KA2009PTC051199 P 3 MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2792414 GOURAB SUTRADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10872 RC402 U52322KA2009PTC051199 P 3 MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2792417 SHIVRAM KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10873 RC402 U52322KA2009PTC051199 P 3 MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2795034 RAZAT KUMAR NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10874 RC402 U52322KA2010PTC055499 CAX SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3215732 SHIJI VELANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10875 RC402 U52322KA2010PTC055499 CAX SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3215749 RADHIKA GUBBALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10876 RC402 U52322KA2011PTC056612
INFOGAIN MARKETING SOLUTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3376958 CHAYAN CHAKRABORTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10877 RC402 U52322KA2011PTC056612
INFOGAIN MARKETING SOLUTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3377584 SHANKAR ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10878 RC402 U52322KA2011PTC060845
S SQUARE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3610366 SANTOSH NAG SADASHIVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10879 RC402 U52322KA2011PTC060845
S SQUARE FASHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3619620 SAGAR BELLARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10880 RC402 U52330KA2009PTC049106
GOOD FUTURE MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2508898 BEKUPPE SIDDALINGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10881 RC402 U52330KA2009PTC049106
GOOD FUTURE MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2509079 SHIVA SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10882 RC402 U52330KA2009PTC049106
GOOD FUTURE MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2738501 HALAGUR VARSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10883 RC402 U52330KA2010PTC052312
SARGAM TRADING AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2785063 GLADYS REBELLO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10884 RC402 U52330KA2010PTC052312
SARGAM TRADING AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2789267 RONALD REBELLO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10885 RC402 U52334KA1994PTC015939
MICROLINE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 810629 MAHABOOB MANSOOR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10886 RC402 U52334KA1994PTC015939
MICROLINE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 810693 IQBAL MOHIUDDIN MAHABOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10887 RC402 U52334KA1994PTC015939
MICROLINE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 811126 ABDUL MEHBOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10888 RC402 U52334KA2008PTC046471
WAVES CONSUMER SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2175132

HARISHBABU 
VENKATASWAMYREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10889 RC402 U52334KA2008PTC046471
WAVES CONSUMER SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2175153

BHARATHKUMAR 
GOPALKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10890 RC402 U52334KA2008PTC046471
WAVES CONSUMER SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2184394 ASWINI MALLAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10891 RC402 U52334KA2008PTC046471
WAVES CONSUMER SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2184415

SATHISH 
VENKATASWAMYREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10892 RC402 U52335KA2004PTC064393 BASE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 972696 VIVEK BHASIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10893 RC402 U52335KA2004PTC064393 BASE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 972745 ROHIT GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10894 RC402 U52335KA2005PTC036816
POLYKLAD STRUCTURALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 691586

PHANEENDRA DATTATREYA 
SHASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10895 RC402 U52335KA2005PTC036816
POLYKLAD STRUCTURALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 691701 PASHUPATHI RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10896 RC402 U52335KA2008PTC047314
PEACE HVAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2254580 ABDUL AZEEZ ANSER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10897 RC402 U52335KA2008PTC047314
PEACE HVAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2254624 SEKKANUR NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10898 RC402 U52335KA2008PTC047314
PEACE HVAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 689595 SADIQULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10899 RC402 U52335KA2009PTC049612
24 ASSURED MEP ENGINEERING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1915931 VINOO DEVASIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10900 RC402 U52335KA2009PTC049612
24 ASSURED MEP ENGINEERING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 676185 BALAGOPAL KUNNATH POYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10901 RC402 U52335KA2011PTC057599
HWC HOME CARE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2467368 NARASIMHA SHASTRY KALLAJE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10902 RC402 U52335KA2011PTC057599
HWC HOME CARE PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6422726

PANDURANGA RAO MAGAR 
DEEPIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10903 RC402 U52335KA2011PTC058039
KRISHI TECH POWER EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 610417 MAHESH PUJARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10904 RC402 U52335KA2011PTC058039
KRISHI TECH POWER EQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 899941 ANTONY DESOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10905 RC402 U52335KA2012PTC064879 ROOT42 LABS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5312582 PREMA BELURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10906 RC402 U52335KA2012PTC064879 ROOT42 LABS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5312596 RAGHURAM BELURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10907 RC402 U52339KA2004PLC034044
LAROCHE MERCANTILE INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2228532 BIJU KIZHAKKAYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10908 RC402 U52339KA2004PLC034044
LAROCHE MERCANTILE INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2236335 SURESH KUMAR PUTHUKUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10909 RC402 U52339KA2004PLC034044
LAROCHE MERCANTILE INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2236460 MURALEEDHRAN KUTTAPPALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10910 RC402 U52339KA2004PLC034044
LAROCHE MERCANTILE INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2393647

VASANTHARAJAN 
PEEDIKAVALAPPIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10911 RC402 U52339KA2009PTC048853
DTH RETAILS PROJECTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2404364 RAJESH YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10912 RC402 U52339KA2009PTC048853
DTH RETAILS PROJECTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2413467 PRATHAP CHAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10913 RC402 U52339KA2009PTC048853
DTH RETAILS PROJECTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2436675 INDERPAL PANKAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10914 RC402 U52339KA2009PTC049432
ECOVISION MARKETING(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2491023 PRASAD BALLALASAMUDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10915 RC402 U52339KA2009PTC049432
ECOVISION MARKETING(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2553811 MARUGONDANADIBBA VYSHALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10916 RC402 U52339KA2009PTC051822
CONFIANCE TRADE INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2818695 NAYEEMUR MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10917 RC402 U52339KA2009PTC051822
CONFIANCE TRADE INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2818712 HUSAINI BEGAUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10918 RC402 U52339KA2010PTC052536
RED CROW MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2862595 SHIVAMURTHY BHAT HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10919 RC402 U52339KA2010PTC052536
RED CROW MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2863046 SHADAKSHARI ARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10920 RC402 U52339KA2010PTC052536
RED CROW MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2871384

VIJAYA KUMAR 
VENKATARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10921 RC402 U52339KA2010PTC052536
RED CROW MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2902961 RAVI MARIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10922 RC402 U52339KA2010PTC052536
RED CROW MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2902987 MADHU NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10923 RC402 U52339KA2010PTC052536
RED CROW MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2903005 RAVEENDRA RAGHURAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10924 RC402 U52339KA2010PTC052536
RED CROW MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2903049

KRISHNAMURTHY 
PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10925 RC402 U52339KA2010PTC052536
RED CROW MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2903063 SHIVAKUMAR MADAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10926 RC402 U52339KA2010PTC052536
RED CROW MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2903074 MAHADEVU SHAMBAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10927 RC402 U52340KA2012PTC065315
ANITA ARTS & CRAFTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5338517 SHAILENDRA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10928 RC402 U52340KA2012PTC065315
ANITA ARTS & CRAFTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5338572 ANITA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10929 RC402 U52341KA2008PTC045107 NICETY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1917169 KERODI MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10930 RC402 U52341KA2008PTC045107 NICETY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1917249 LAKKAVALLI PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10931 RC402 U52341KA2008PTC045107 NICETY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1917298 VIDYA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10932 RC402 U52341KA2008PTC045107 NICETY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1958608 VATIGARU MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10933 RC402 U52341KA2008PTC045107 NICETY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1962812 KERODI SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10934 RC402 U52341KA2008PTC045107 NICETY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1973048 MAHESH THIMMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10935 RC402 U52341KA2008PTC045107 NICETY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 399956 MANGALA MADAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10936 RC402 U52341KA2012PTC063807
BUILDKART RETAIL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5250578 MANIKCHAND ROOPCHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10937 RC402 U52341KA2012PTC063807
BUILDKART RETAIL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5250625 RAJUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10938 RC402 U52342KA2009PTC050838
SU NA DI TRADING AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2739845 DILEEP UPADHYE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10939 RC402 U52342KA2009PTC050838
SU NA DI TRADING AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2739881 SUMA UPADHYE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10940 RC402 U52390KA2007PTC044207 MASSAI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1295360
RAMAMURTHY TAILAGERE 
SUBBARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10941 RC402 U52390KA2007PTC044207 MASSAI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2481636
CHIKKANNA NARASACHAR 
NARASACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10942 RC402 U52390KA2007PTC044207 MASSAI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2494580 SATHISH KARIYANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10943 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC049154 OM SAI RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2475205 RAJKUMAR SHRIKAVITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10944 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC049154 OM SAI RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2541921 KANDASAMY SASTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10945 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC049370
SLM TRIPURA SUNDARITRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2550724 BHASKAR PRABHAKARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10946 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC049370
SLM TRIPURA SUNDARITRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2559083 SHUBHA PRASANNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10947 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC050198
ADVANCED FUTURE TECHNOLOGIES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2624017 GODWIN DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10948 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC050198
ADVANCED FUTURE TECHNOLOGIES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2624177 STANISLAUS DSILVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10949 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC050198
ADVANCED FUTURE TECHNOLOGIES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2641172 MOHAMMED ASIF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10950 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC050198
ADVANCED FUTURE TECHNOLOGIES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2654087 ABDUL KUDROLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10951 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC050484 PASCHAR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2703286 VINODKUMAR TANGOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10952 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC050484 PASCHAR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2795834 VASANT TANGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10953 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC051070
AAPKA RETAIL AND CONSUMER 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2743314

KISHORE KUMAR SIDHAPUR 
NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10954 RC402 U52390KA2009PTC051070
AAPKA RETAIL AND CONSUMER 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2744044 PREETI BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10955 RC402 U52390KA2010PLC054768
AMSHU MULTI TRADE (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 2992976 LINGAIAH PURUSHOTHAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10956 RC402 U52390KA2010PLC054768
AMSHU MULTI TRADE (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135349 SYED SAMEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10957 RC402 U52390KA2010PLC054768
AMSHU MULTI TRADE (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135367 THOREHOSURU APPAJIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10958 RC402 U52390KA2010PLC054768
AMSHU MULTI TRADE (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135615 ANUPAMA SIDDAMARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10959 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC052169
MASTER MIND PRODUCTS 
PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED Active 2856655 KARIYAPPA CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10960 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC052169
MASTER MIND PRODUCTS 
PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED Active 2869357 MANJUNATHA RAJASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10961 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC052182
RVM MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2863062 RAVINDRA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10962 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC052182
RVM MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2863281 VANIRAVINDRA THIPPA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10963 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC052298
BENKI'S MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2799507 RUDRESH UMESHCHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10964 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC052298
BENKI'S MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2799512 GIRIJAMBA UMESHCHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10965 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC052989
4 M TRADE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2949035 ARUN PADMANABHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10966 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC052989
4 M TRADE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2953690 ROHISH KOMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10967 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC054869
METALLIC TRADE EXIMPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3124044 LUBNA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10968 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC054869
METALLIC TRADE EXIMPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3131432 MOHAMMED SADIQUE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10969 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC055268
MKG CONSUMER BUSINESS 
VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3131848 MANOJ GARGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10970 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC055268
MKG CONSUMER BUSINESS 
VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3131908 SANGEETA GARGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10971 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC055583
PROGRO TRADING AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3249830 ABDUL SAIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10972 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC055583
PROGRO TRADING AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3333628 MISBAH ASIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10973 RC402 U52390KA2010PTC055583
PROGRO TRADING AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 682671 WASI AHMED AYAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10974 RC402 U52390KA2012PTC062678
MURALIDHARA YAGNARUPA 
SHOPPING MALLPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5166391 VENKATA CHENNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10975 RC402 U52390KA2012PTC062678
MURALIDHARA YAGNARUPA 
SHOPPING MALLPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5166406 NARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10976 RC402 U52390KA2012PTC063457
KOVERPAGE RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5178284 DEEPAK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10977 RC402 U52390KA2012PTC063457
KOVERPAGE RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5178296 ARUN KANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10978 RC402 U52390KA2012PTC064060 ELITU RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2477584 RAHUL BHATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
10979 RC402 U52390KA2012PTC064060 ELITU RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6482306 RAHUL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10980 RC402 U52390KA2012PTC065199 SWASTHA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3398013 UNO IQBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10981 RC402 U52390KA2012PTC065199 SWASTHA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7364625 JAVED KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10982 RC402 U52390KA2012PTC065269
PRABUDDHA E-COM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5189589 SOMANNA HERALAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10983 RC402 U52390KA2012PTC065269
PRABUDDHA E-COM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5189627 VIRUPAKSHGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10984 RC402 U52391KA2010PLC054758
HIGH FLYERS MARKETING 
SYSTEMS(BANGALORE) LIMITED Active 3054728 MANOHARAN KARIPOTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10985 RC402 U52391KA2010PLC054758
HIGH FLYERS MARKETING 
SYSTEMS(BANGALORE) LIMITED Active 3054893 MAXIN KURIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10986 RC402 U52391KA2010PLC054758
HIGH FLYERS MARKETING 
SYSTEMS(BANGALORE) LIMITED Active 3158403 VARIYANPALLAYIL SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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10987 RC402 U52392KA2009PTC050134
PROTON MERCHANDISE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2673032 DOMMASANDRA NIRANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10988 RC402 U52392KA2009PTC050134
PROTON MERCHANDISE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2824508 RAJESHWARI CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10989 RC402 U52392KA2011PTC057038
TECHNORB SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2030920 SALIM MOHAMED KASIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10990 RC402 U52392KA2011PTC057038
TECHNORB SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2328983 BINU VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10991 RC402 U52392KA2011PTC058722
IKONIC MEDIA & ELECTRONICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3309859 UME MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10992 RC402 U52392KA2011PTC058722
IKONIC MEDIA & ELECTRONICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3309896 ANDREW RODRIGUES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10993 RC402 U52392KA2011PTC058722
IKONIC MEDIA & ELECTRONICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3316291 CROSSBE FERNANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10994 RC402 U52393KA2006PTC041298 24K RETAILING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6937647 CHETNA SODHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10995 RC402 U52393KA2006PTC041298 24K RETAILING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6941069
RADHAKRISHNAN PAPULLY 
KALATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10996 RC402 U52393KA2008PTC048692
BHAGYA LAXMI JEWELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2336681 SHALINI MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10997 RC402 U52393KA2008PTC048692
BHAGYA LAXMI JEWELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2407601

MANJUNATH 
KRISHNAMACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10998 RC402 U52393KA2009PTC051930
GOLD PYRAMID JEWELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2842695 DHEERENDRA SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

10999 RC402 U52393KA2009PTC051930
GOLD PYRAMID JEWELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2842715 AKANKSHA SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11000 RC402 U52393KA2011PTC059775
ASHMIT DIAMONDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3570775 RAJESH PAWASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11001 RC402 U52393KA2011PTC059775
ASHMIT DIAMONDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3573352 PAWASKAR RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11002 RC402 U52393KA2012PTC061966

A A GOLDCASH TRADERS AND 
DEVELOPERSINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 257719 AJAY KUMAR CHAKINALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11003 RC402 U52393KA2012PTC061966

A A GOLDCASH TRADERS AND 
DEVELOPERSINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 5152281 SYED ATEEQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11004 RC402 U52393KA2012PTC065193
SNI GOLD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5274898 LAILA THERUVATH THAZHATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11005 RC402 U52393KA2012PTC065193
SNI GOLD MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5275043 NAHAS ABDULSALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11006 RC402 U52396KA2011PTC061047
CREAS TECH PRINTINGEQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3613436 RUKMINI RAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11007 RC402 U52396KA2011PTC061047
CREAS TECH PRINTINGEQUIPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3613441 SHILPA KHAMBAKONE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11008 RC402 U52396KA2012PTC063549
KONNECTIONZ LEARNING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5222798 BAHADURGE YASHWANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11009 RC402 U52396KA2012PTC063549
KONNECTIONZ LEARNING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5222819 DEEPTISH BHAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11010 RC402 U52397KA2011PTC058011
CONDUIT AGRO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3449657 SURESH DINNIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11011 RC402 U52397KA2011PTC058011
CONDUIT AGRO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3453934 RAMESH NARASIMHA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11012 RC402 U52397KA2012PTC062300
TAAZA TARKARI AGRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5172472 VISHAL NARAYANA SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11013 RC402 U52397KA2012PTC062300
TAAZA TARKARI AGRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5208453 ANIL GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11014 RC402 U52397KA2012PTC062300
TAAZA TARKARI AGRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6987091 VENKATESH CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11015 RC402 U52399KA2006PTC038527
ANNAPOORNA RETAIL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1647246

RAVINDRANATHA 
VENKATASUBBA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11016 RC402 U52399KA2006PTC038527
ANNAPOORNA RETAIL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2506893 NIRANJANKUMAR SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11017 RC402 U52399KA2006PTC038527
ANNAPOORNA RETAIL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6457088 ACHAGANAHALLI NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11018 RC402 U52399KA2009PTC049573
TOPIA GREENSTOP TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1932678 RAMANATHAN RAVICHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11019 RC402 U52399KA2009PTC049573
TOPIA GREENSTOP TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3570200 RAMOHALLY YELLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11020 RC402 U52399KA2009PTC051582
MAITROY CONTROL SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2392888 MOHAN PRADEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11021 RC402 U52399KA2009PTC051582
MAITROY CONTROL SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2741255 MANJUNATH MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11022 RC402 U52399KA2010PLC052897
DAKSHINA KANNADA GRAMINA 
SUPER MARKETLIMITED Strike Off 1325372 PANDURANGA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11023 RC402 U52399KA2010PLC052897
DAKSHINA KANNADA GRAMINA 
SUPER MARKETLIMITED Strike Off 1811199 RAJESH KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11024 RC402 U52399KA2010PLC052897
DAKSHINA KANNADA GRAMINA 
SUPER MARKETLIMITED Strike Off 2733163 SUBRAHMANYA ISHWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11025 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC052842
ASPIRE RETAIL AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2921914 CHACKO JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11026 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC052842
ASPIRE RETAIL AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2922053 CHACKO SOSAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11027 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC052860
LAKSHYA GENERAL STORE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2909877 JAIKUMAR KEWALRAM PUNJABI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11028 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC052860
LAKSHYA GENERAL STORE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2910546

MURLIDHAR KEWALRAM 
PUNJABI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11029 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC052895
ATM INDIA ONLINE SHOPPING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2335774 SATISH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11030 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC052895
ATM INDIA ONLINE SHOPPING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2813752 NAMDEV KAWALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11031 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC052951
ARK VENTURES AND RETAILING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 402906 BIMAL AMIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11032 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC052951
ARK VENTURES AND RETAILING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 404121 SUBBARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11033 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC053845
BHAVANI MULTI-TRADEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3034269 HEERA JAVALAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11034 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC053845
BHAVANI MULTI-TRADEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3072685 RAJESH JAVALAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11035 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC053878 FAIR VALUE MART PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2926081 NEETU HIRAWAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11036 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC053878 FAIR VALUE MART PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2936068 VINEET HIRAWAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11037 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055305 M SQUARE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3177568 MUKTA ADLAKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11038 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055305 M SQUARE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5342932 KIRAN HARISAVE DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11039 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055526 IBO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3061992 THAZHETHODI SAJID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11040 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055526 IBO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3062005 MOOLATHIL ANEES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11041 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055526 IBO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3169621 MODAKKALIL MUNEEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11042 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055657
SATHWAY INDIA MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2675554 CHITTARI CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11043 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055657
SATHWAY INDIA MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2739056 HEMALATHA SHESHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11044 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055657
SATHWAY INDIA MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3226065 GURU KOTEGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11045 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055754
RICHLIFE BUSINESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3225560 DAYANANDA SRINIVASMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11046 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055754
RICHLIFE BUSINESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3225591 AJITH CHIKKAMUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11047 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055754
RICHLIFE BUSINESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3225962 SARASWATHI MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11048 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055754
RICHLIFE BUSINESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3226077 SUVARNA BIDDADAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11049 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055754
RICHLIFE BUSINESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3285763 VENKATESH HANUMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11050 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055773 MYTHRI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1720075
AMARNADH REDDY 
CHENGALREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11051 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055773 MYTHRI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1751845 GIREESHA NALLANGADU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11052 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055788 UNDER 10 RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2261920 AKSHAY HARTALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11053 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055788 UNDER 10 RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2261934 RAMAMANOHARA KILANGODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11054 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055788 UNDER 10 RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3335306 RAVEEN SASTRY VYAKARANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11055 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055835
3S SOURCINDIA SOURCING 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3132749 SHANKER GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11056 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC055835
3S SOURCINDIA SOURCING 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5297527 SINGARAM MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11057 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC056209
SERENE BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2446638 BADRI SAHOO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11058 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC056209
SERENE BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3303253 BIRANCHI SAHOO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11059 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC056210
WAYSMART TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3286839 NAGASANDRA RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11060 RC402 U52399KA2010PTC056210
WAYSMART TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3286842 DODDALINGAIAH SREEDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11061 RC402 U52399KA2011PTC056506
4X TRADE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2949035 ARUN PADMANABHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11062 RC402 U52399KA2011PTC056506
4X TRADE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3299787 MUHAMMED HARIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11063 RC402 U52399KA2011PTC056508
GLOBAL CAR BUYERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3308037 MADHUKESHWAR NIRANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11064 RC402 U52399KA2011PTC056508
GLOBAL CAR BUYERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3308057 AMBIKA SHIVASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11065 RC402 U52399KA2011PTC059505 NAVODAYA GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3520743 JAYAMMA MARISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11066 RC402 U52399KA2011PTC059505 NAVODAYA GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3520884
NARASIMHA HANUMANTHA 
SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11067 RC402 U52399KA2011PTC060925
MOKSHITHA MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3591429 SHOBHA GOVINDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11068 RC402 U52399KA2011PTC060925
MOKSHITHA MARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3591441

RANGASETTY MANGALAM 
NAGARAJASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11069 RC402 U52399KA2012PTC063491
BREAKFREE RETAIL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3449352 PUSHPANJALI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11070 RC402 U52399KA2012PTC063491
BREAKFREE RETAIL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5226534 RAJESH GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11071 RC402 U52399KA2012PTC063491
BREAKFREE RETAIL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5226557 ALOK RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11072 RC402 U52399KA2012PTC063732
YERBA MATE DISTRIBUTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5155277 VARUN GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11073 RC402 U52399KA2012PTC063732
YERBA MATE DISTRIBUTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5155284 AAKASH KATDARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11074 RC402 U52399KA2012PTC064137
PURE MARKET ECOMMERCE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5202109 VINAY GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11075 RC402 U52399KA2012PTC064137
PURE MARKET ECOMMERCE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5202117 SUMIT GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11076 RC402 U52399KA2012PTC064588
PLUSSEVEN TRADING &SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5249287

SUSAINESA LAZAR LAZAR 
DEVANESAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11077 RC402 U52399KA2012PTC064588
PLUSSEVEN TRADING &SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5279465 JEYAMARY LAZAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11078 RC402 U52399KA2012PTC064918
YUKTAA DISTRIBUTIONINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5171712 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11079 RC402 U52399KA2012PTC064918
YUKTAA DISTRIBUTIONINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5178367 JANAGARAN ANNAMALAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11080 RC402 U52500KA2011PTC057987

UBERSOFT 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3468271 SURESHA MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11081 RC402 U52500KA2011PTC057987

UBERSOFT 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3469051 DINESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11082 RC402 U52500KA2011PTC057987

UBERSOFT 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3546165 SANTHOSHKUMAR SEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11083 RC402 U52511KA2007PTC042467
HIJAAZ MARKETING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1653471 FATHIMA QUDDUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11084 RC402 U52511KA2007PTC042467
HIJAAZ MARKETING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2762660 AYESHA JAMEEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11085 RC402 U52511KA2007PTC042467
HIJAAZ MARKETING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2763465 JAMEEL SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11086 RC402 U52511KA2007PTC042594
RETAIL GURU (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2938773 KANDAVARPET GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11087 RC402 U52511KA2007PTC042594
RETAIL GURU (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5302337

PARAMASHIVAIAH 
NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11088 RC402 U52511KA2008PTC046183
WEALTHCARE MULTITRADE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2131240 SHIVAKUMAR GANIGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11089 RC402 U52511KA2008PTC046183
WEALTHCARE MULTITRADE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2134432 MANJUNATH HOSAMATADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11090 RC402 U52511KA2008PTC046183
WEALTHCARE MULTITRADE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2236986 REVANASIDDAPPA YALADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11091 RC402 U52511KA2008PTC046183
WEALTHCARE MULTITRADE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2236998 RAJENDRAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11092 RC402 U52511KA2008PTC046183
WEALTHCARE MULTITRADE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2237019 VIJAYANANDA SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11093 RC402 U52511KA2008PTC047804
BATROYAN RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMTED Strike Off 2318413 RAKESH BYRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11094 RC402 U52511KA2008PTC047804
BATROYAN RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMTED Strike Off 2318421 UDAY BYRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11095 RC402 U52520KA1983PTC005433
HOSHI AEROSPACE COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 765648 HIMMATMAL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11096 RC402 U52520KA1983PTC005433
HOSHI AEROSPACE COMPONENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 765872 LAXMICHAND JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11097 RC402 U52520KA2010PTC052642
AMIKAL TRADE VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2932524 ABHISHEK CHIPRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11098 RC402 U52520KA2010PTC052642
AMIKAL TRADE VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2940205 BIJOY MURALIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11099 RC402 U52520KA2012PTC061982 INDESIGN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2254129 VIKAS SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11100 RC402 U52520KA2012PTC061982 INDESIGN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5149169 PARSHANT MITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11101 RC402 U52520KA2012PTC061982 INDESIGN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5157815 VISHAL SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11102 RC402 U52590KA2009PTC051050
RA ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2776247 LAKKASETTY DWARAKANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11103 RC402 U52590KA2009PTC051050
RA ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2780429 PAVAN DWARAKANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11104 RC402 U52590KA2009PTC051050
RA ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2862504 MANOJ KALBURGIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11105 RC402 U52590KA2009PTC051050
RA ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2903161 RAJAN SAPRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11106 RC402 U52590KA2009PTC051050
RA ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2920581 PRATEEK AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11107 RC402 U52590KA2010PTC053576
ARCH ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2919035 ARVIND KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11108 RC402 U52590KA2010PTC053576
ARCH ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2919092 PRIYA KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11109 RC402 U52590KA2010PTC053925
SHIRDI SAI MULTISERVICES 
(BELGAUM)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2339142 SANJAY TENGINKAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11110 RC402 U52590KA2010PTC053925
SHIRDI SAI MULTISERVICES 
(BELGAUM)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3015616 SHRIDHAR HAGARAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11111 RC402 U52590KA2010PTC054841
ANSHU RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 141019 VINOD BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11112 RC402 U52590KA2010PTC054841
ANSHU RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 199327 VIKAS BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11113 RC402 U52590KA2010PTC054841
ANSHU RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2437475 BIPIN BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11114 RC402 U52590KA2010PTC054841
ANSHU RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7572838 VANDANA BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11115 RC402 U52590KA2010PTC054982
SHILPKALA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3126461 GOVARDHAN SAKKURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11116 RC402 U52590KA2010PTC054982
SHILPKALA TRADING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3126471 SHILPI POPLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11117 RC402 U52590KA2011PTC058605
ENVOGUE RETAIL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2349668 ASHESH PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11118 RC402 U52590KA2011PTC058605
ENVOGUE RETAIL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3370598 HASMUKHBHAI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11119 RC402 U52590KA2011PTC060349
RYMIYL MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3602263 GHAN SHYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11120 RC402 U52590KA2011PTC060349
RYMIYL MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3602293 RAMASWAMY GOVINDARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11121 RC402 U52590KA2011PTC061119
SMARTLIFE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3623744 ANANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11122 RC402 U52590KA2011PTC061119
SMARTLIFE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3623749 GANESAN SHANMUGAVELAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11123 RC402 U52590KA2011PTC061119
SMARTLIFE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3623757 ANAND MADHUSUDHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11124 RC402 U52590KA2011PTC061119
SMARTLIFE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3623849 PRAMOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11125 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC062310
BILAGI SRI SAI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5177002 SHIVARAJ GOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11126 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC062310
BILAGI SRI SAI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5177013 ANIL MULAWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11127 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC062310
BILAGI SRI SAI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5177016 MALLESHI NATIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11128 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC062310
BILAGI SRI SAI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5177024 MANJUNATH KOTTALAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11129 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC062310
BILAGI SRI SAI MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5177034 VEERESH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11130 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC063324
ANJANADRI EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5201047 SUDARSAN SESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11131 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC063324
ANJANADRI EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5220002 SRINIVASA GAJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11132 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC064144
ETERNAL MARKETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2251783 RAJESH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11133 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC064144
ETERNAL MARKETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2253706

RANGANATH PADUVALA 
RANGADAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11134 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC064144
ETERNAL MARKETS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6476363 HEMA RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11135 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC064288
SUN MINA GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5118211

MADDUR BASHEER 
MOHAMMEDGHOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11136 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC064288
SUN MINA GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5118251 MUSTAFA MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11137 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC064288
SUN MINA GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5118295 MOHAMMED WASEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11138 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC065560
LYFSHOP.COM SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5348244 SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11139 RC402 U52590KA2012PTC065560
LYFSHOP.COM SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5348274 VENKATESWARLU TANNIRU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11140 RC402 U52599KA1991PTC040515
VIJAI AUTO SALES AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3556275 VENKATRAMAN RAMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11141 RC402 U52599KA1991PTC040515
VIJAI AUTO SALES AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 486035 SRIDHAR VENKATARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11142 RC402 U52599KA2007PTC042991
FORTUNE FRONTIERS RETAIL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1049389 MUKESH MITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11143 RC402 U52599KA2007PTC042991
FORTUNE FRONTIERS RETAIL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1049452 PANKAJ MITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11144 RC402 U52599KA2007PTC042991
FORTUNE FRONTIERS RETAIL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1755323 JOSEPH LOUIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 416



11145 RC402 U52599KA2007PTC042991
FORTUNE FRONTIERS RETAIL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2314760 SARAVANAN JEEVARATHINAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11146 RC402 U52599KA2007PTC042991
FORTUNE FRONTIERS RETAIL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2702907 ASHA LOUIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11147 RC402 U52599KA2008PTC047285
S R RETAIL & DISTRIBUTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2262240 SUKANYA BARUAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11148 RC402 U52599KA2008PTC047285
S R RETAIL & DISTRIBUTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2262263 ATLURI RAJASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11149 RC402 U52599KA2010PTC052785
KLEAN KARE HYGIENICPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2727494 HIRJI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11150 RC402 U52599KA2010PTC052785
KLEAN KARE HYGIENICPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2912506 REENA PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11151 RC402 U52599KA2010PTC055906
ROYAL SHOPPINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3181496

KADUMAGAMPARAMBIL 
MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11152 RC402 U52599KA2010PTC055906
ROYAL SHOPPINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3244950 RAJESH STANLEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11153 RC402 U52599KA2011PTC057774
VILVA DISTRIBUTORS & SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3265642 RAJU POON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11154 RC402 U52599KA2011PTC057774
VILVA DISTRIBUTORS & SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3572767 VIJAYAKUMAR ARUMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11155 RC402 U52599KA2011PTC057774
VILVA DISTRIBUTORS & SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5186284 SURESH SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11156 RC402 U52599KA2011PTC058309
GYPSUM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3372900 ARVIND NATH VARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11157 RC402 U52599KA2011PTC058309
GYPSUM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3386655 ABHIJEET VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11158 RC402 U52599KA2011PTC059743
AIKYAM RETAIL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2971089 GURURAJAJIT HABBU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11159 RC402 U52599KA2011PTC059743
AIKYAM RETAIL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3563491 SANDEEP KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11160 RC402 U52599KA2011PTC059892
FACE-VALUE HYPERMARKET 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3464166 MEENAKSHI PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11161 RC402 U52599KA2011PTC059892
FACE-VALUE HYPERMARKET 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3464186 MALLANAGOUD PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11162 RC402 U52599KA2012PTC063902
PHOEBUS TECHNOCRATSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5243516 GOVINDASWAMY NAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11163 RC402 U52599KA2012PTC063902
PHOEBUS TECHNOCRATSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5243600 KONDETI PUSHPARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11164 RC402 U52600KA2008PTC048193
ACETEC TRADELINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1042849

VEDAVYAS RAMACHANDRA 
BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11165 RC402 U52600KA2008PTC048193
ACETEC TRADELINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1628656 KOTTAYAM GOVINDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11166 RC402 U52600KA2008PTC048193
ACETEC TRADELINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1653370 PREMANAND KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11167 RC402 U52600KA2008PTC048193
ACETEC TRADELINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1653394 SEEMA KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11168 RC402 U52600KA2008PTC048193
ACETEC TRADELINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1765116 FAISAL MARAKKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11169 RC402 U52600KA2008PTC048193
ACETEC TRADELINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2406940 RAKESH GOVINDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11170 RC402 U52600KA2008PTC048193
ACETEC TRADELINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2654184 RAKESH SOMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11171 RC402 U52602KA2011PTC059783

GAPS ARCHITECTURAL PROJECTS 
ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Active 3459678 FAREEDA BANU JAHANGIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11172 RC402 U52602KA2011PTC059783

GAPS ARCHITECTURAL PROJECTS 
ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Active 3460351

SEENI NAINA MOHAMED 
JAHANGIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11173 RC402 U52602KA2012PTC063815
AILERON TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5239404 KUMAR PRASANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11174 RC402 U52602KA2012PTC063815
AILERON TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5239410

GURUSIDDASWAMY 
BOPALAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11175 RC402 U52602KA2012PTC063815
AILERON TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5239414 CHETAN JEERAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11176 RC402 U52602KA2012PTC063815
AILERON TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5239418 VIJAY HARIMANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11177 RC402 U52602KA2012PTC063815
AILERON TRADING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5239420 MATHIGHATTA SHIVASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11178 RC402 U52602KA2012PTC064676
KAVVYA SUPERMALL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5281153 PREMA BORAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11179 RC402 U52602KA2012PTC064676
KAVVYA SUPERMALL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5281158 SHIVKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11180 RC402 U52604KA1989PTC010206
CENTURA WATCH CASESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 503985 VIKAS UCHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11181 RC402 U52604KA1989PTC010206
CENTURA WATCH CASESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 504075 SHASHIDHAR UCHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11182 RC402 U52605KA2012PTC062845

BLOOM OBJECTS 
CHILDINNOVATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2409532 VIKALPA RUPAREL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11183 RC402 U52605KA2012PTC062845

BLOOM OBJECTS 
CHILDINNOVATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2767459 APOORVA RUPAREL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11184 RC402 U52605KA2012PTC063653
YAKSHA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5236998 MUTTAPPA KATAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11185 RC402 U52605KA2012PTC063653
YAKSHA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5237939 SOMASHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11186 RC402 U52609KA2008PTC047835
STAR COMMON ZEAL MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2138254 ANAND KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11187 RC402 U52609KA2008PTC047835
STAR COMMON ZEAL MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2165135 SUNIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11188 RC402 U55100KA1996PTC020220 PAREKH RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1264001 MAHAVEERCHAND PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11189 RC402 U55100KA1996PTC020220 PAREKH RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1640245 VAGATAVARMAL PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11190 RC402 U55100KA1996PTC020220 PAREKH RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1640254 JORAVARMAL PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11191 RC402 U55100KA1996PTC020220 PAREKH RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 936586 MANIKCHAND PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11192 RC402 U55100KA2007PTC043704
MONOPRIX SUPER MARKET 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1655494 PREMITH PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11193 RC402 U55100KA2007PTC043704
MONOPRIX SUPER MARKET 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1655569 DEEPTHA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11194 RC402 U55100KA2007PTC043704
MONOPRIX SUPER MARKET 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1691639 MANJULA LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11195 RC402 U55100KA2007PTC044687
COORG HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1600118

SOMASHEKAR 
CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11196 RC402 U55100KA2007PTC044687
COORG HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1891724 KUMARASWAMY MALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11197 RC402 U55100KA2008PTC045270
JC SERENITY RESORTSAND ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1676760 JOYCE CHIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11198 RC402 U55100KA2008PTC045270
JC SERENITY RESORTSAND ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1795563 WANDA CHIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11199 RC402 U55100KA2008PTC045270
JC SERENITY RESORTSAND ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6821523 ASSAD ABOUSHEAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11200 RC402 U55100KA2008PTC045670
ESSL LEISURE VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2109560 GEJJALAGERE SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11201 RC402 U55100KA2008PTC045670
ESSL LEISURE VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2109577 NAGA LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11202 RC402 U55100KA2008PTC046617
MAYFLOWER ACCOMMODATION 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2178771 AJOY AVIKKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11203 RC402 U55100KA2008PTC046617
MAYFLOWER ACCOMMODATION 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2178781

MURALIMOHAN 
RADHAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11204 RC402 U55100KA2008PTC046797
FUN @ ROYYAL PLEASURE PARKS N 
RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1853447 PRAVEEN KUMAR BOGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11205 RC402 U55100KA2008PTC046797
FUN @ ROYYAL PLEASURE PARKS N 
RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1890277 VENKATESH VEMULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11206 RC402 U55100KA2009PTC048883 JETA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2441865 SARAVANA RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11207 RC402 U55100KA2009PTC048883 JETA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2459709 CHANDRA DORAISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11208 RC402 U55100KA2009PTC049221
WATERCOLORS FOOD AND 
HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2552530 JINU MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11209 RC402 U55100KA2009PTC049221
WATERCOLORS FOOD AND 
HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2552561 ASWATHI NAMBIAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11210 RC402 U55100KA2009PTC051255
GREEN OAK HOTELS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1652964 KANHIRAJ RAHEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11211 RC402 U55100KA2009PTC051255
GREEN OAK HOTELS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2704336 PARLA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11212 RC402 U55100KA2009PTC051255
GREEN OAK HOTELS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2704562 YOUSAF PADINJARAYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11213 RC402 U55100KA2009PTC051255
GREEN OAK HOTELS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2704614 PATINHARAYIL ANIFER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11214 RC402 U55100KA2009PTC051255
GREEN OAK HOTELS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2767575 RAFEEQUE PAKANHIYL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11215 RC402 U55100KA2010PTC053422
CHAPERON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2944151 SOLOK LAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11216 RC402 U55100KA2010PTC053422
CHAPERON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2973749 SHARATH DAVULURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11217 RC402 U55100KA2010PTC055923
SRINIDHI DELICACY REAL FOOD 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3116646 BELOOR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11218 RC402 U55100KA2010PTC055923
SRINIDHI DELICACY REAL FOOD 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3116718 MAHESHA BELUR SANJEEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11219 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC056881
LIKHITH HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1794713 KESARAGERE RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11220 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC056881
LIKHITH HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3397646

SURESH KESARAGERE 
ANJANEYAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11221 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC057065
RATHNAVATHI RESIDENCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3314444 GAJANANA JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11222 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC057065
RATHNAVATHI RESIDENCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3314454 SUMATHI JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11223 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC057316
CITYCLUB RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 365411 SRINIVASARAO KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11224 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC057316
CITYCLUB RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 365486 HIMA KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11225 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC057431
KUBAY HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2314243 SATISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11226 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC057431
KUBAY HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 485682 SURESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11227 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC059717
ELAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3522441

KARUNAKARAN 
CHERUKUNNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11228 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC059717
ELAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3526920 PURAKKAT NANDAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11229 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC061102 I SERVE RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2301561
MANJUNATHA SWAMY 
GURUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11230 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC061102 I SERVE RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2301912 SAVITHA MANJUNATHASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11231 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC061416
VNT CULINARY SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1838491 VASU KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11232 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC061416
VNT CULINARY SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3612513 PRIYA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11233 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC061874
EASYBITE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1225056 DURAIRAJ VASUDEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11234 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC061874
EASYBITE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3607293 SUNDARESAN RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11235 RC402 U55100KA2011PTC061874
EASYBITE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3607485

SUBRAMANIAM 
SAYEEKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11236 RC402 U55100KA2012PTC062008
KPMR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2224901 KAUSHIK MUKHERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11237 RC402 U55100KA2012PTC062008
KPMR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2224921 RAM APPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11238 RC402 U55100KA2012PTC062143
BROOKLINE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5115990 SRIHARI VIRAGNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11239 RC402 U55100KA2012PTC062143
BROOKLINE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5354864 SHAMANNA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11240 RC402 U55100KA2012PTC063321
VIHANGAMA HOLIDAYS & RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5226645 DEEPIKA RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11241 RC402 U55100KA2012PTC063321
VIHANGAMA HOLIDAYS & RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5226656 KADIDAL KANEENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11242 RC402 U55101KA1971PTC002055
ALACOQUE HOTEL BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1858180 JOSEPH GERARD VICTORIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11243 RC402 U55101KA1971PTC002055
ALACOQUE HOTEL BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2370728 JOSEPH VICTORIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11244 RC402 U55101KA1971PTC002055
ALACOQUE HOTEL BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 800126 MERYL MOTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11245 RC402 U55101KA1975PTC002719

BHOOPALAM COMMERCIAL 
COMPLEX ANDINDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Active 2860419 SHAHED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11246 RC402 U55101KA1975PTC002719

BHOOPALAM COMMERCIAL 
COMPLEX ANDINDUSTRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Active 3018184 KEERTHI BHOOPALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11247 RC402 U55101KA1980PTC003739
BALLAKURAYA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2873853 KRISHNA SHIVAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11248 RC402 U55101KA1980PTC003739
BALLAKURAYA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2873870 KRISHNA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11249 RC402 U55101KA1980PTC003739
BALLAKURAYA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2875131 KRISHNA GURUPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11250 RC402 U55101KA1984PTC006335 KARAVALI HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1610120 SHEKHAR KOTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11251 RC402 U55101KA1984PTC006335 KARAVALI HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1801122 RAJENDRA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11252 RC402 U55101KA1985PTC006817
LAKSHMAIH BROTHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2965054 LAKSHMAIAH PARTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11253 RC402 U55101KA1985PTC006817
LAKSHMAIH BROTHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2965072 LAKSHMAIAH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11254 RC402 U55101KA1985PTC006817
LAKSHMAIH BROTHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3173092 LAKSHAMAIAH MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11255 RC402 U55101KA1985PTC006817
LAKSHMAIH BROTHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 916114 LAKSHMAIAH RAVEENDHIRAA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11256 RC402 U55101KA1993PTC014498
SADASHIVANAGAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1776363 BALE MUDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11257 RC402 U55101KA1993PTC014498
SADASHIVANAGAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1776390 CHANDRAKANT KOTHAVALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11258 RC402 U55101KA1993PTC014498
SADASHIVANAGAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1776408 NANDIBATTAL NAGARAJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11259 RC402 U55101KA1993PTC014498
SADASHIVANAGAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1776428 BALE SHIVANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11260 RC402 U55101KA1994PTC015440

MEENAKSHI SUNDARESWARAN 
FARMSANDRESORTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3203212 RAMANATH GAYATHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11261 RC402 U55101KA1994PTC015440

MEENAKSHI SUNDARESWARAN 
FARMSANDRESORTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3203288 YALEGOWDA VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11262 RC402 U55101KA1996PTC020055
HOTEL CITY HEART PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2047398 SHANTHAMMA KEMPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11263 RC402 U55101KA1996PTC020055
HOTEL CITY HEART PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2047421 KRISHNA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11264 RC402 U55101KA1996PTC020055
HOTEL CITY HEART PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2116042 NARASE KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11265 RC402 U55101KA1996PTC021319
SHETTY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1797501 BALAKRISHNA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11266 RC402 U55101KA1996PTC021319
SHETTY INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2021628 HARISHCHANDRA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11267 RC402 U55101KA1997PTC021707
PANCHALOHA HOTEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 385590 SINGANAMALA MADHAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11268 RC402 U55101KA1997PTC021707
PANCHALOHA HOTEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 632713 SINGANAMALA PARVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11269 RC402 U55101KA1997PTC023192
HOTEL GURURAJA CONTINENTAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 885004

KALE GOWDA SHANKARE 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11270 RC402 U55101KA1997PTC023192
HOTEL GURURAJA CONTINENTAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 885018 KALE GOWDA SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11271 RC402 U55101KA1998PTC023358
ASCRO TRANS ATLANTIC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1310612 DILIP MENDENS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11272 RC402 U55101KA1998PTC023358
ASCRO TRANS ATLANTIC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1572158 PREM GURUPATHEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11273 RC402 U55101KA1998PTC024397
NEW BRIDGE BUSINESSCENTRE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1333277 RAKESH REVANASIDDIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11274 RC402 U55101KA1998PTC024397
NEW BRIDGE BUSINESSCENTRE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2756988 BINDU SATISH CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11275 RC402 U55101KA1998PTC024539
SRI VARA JUNGLE RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1211563 GURURAJANNA NANJUNDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11276 RC402 U55101KA1999PTC025301
SRI MOOKAMBIKA INNSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1784482

KONDALLI NAGESH RAO ADIGA 
VASUDEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11277 RC402 U55101KA1999PTC025301
SRI MOOKAMBIKA INNSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 299255 VINODA VASUDEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11278 RC402 U55101KA2001PTC028729
ANNAISHOLA LODGE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 350163 ARUNACHALAM ARUMUGHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11279 RC402 U55101KA2001PTC028729
ANNAISHOLA LODGE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6834308 DEIVANAYAGAM A Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11280 RC402 U55101KA2002PTC030031
PE HOSPITALITY VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1410317 SHOBA NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11281 RC402 U55101KA2002PTC030031
PE HOSPITALITY VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1535996 SUJITH SOMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11282 RC402 U55101KA2002PTC030031
PE HOSPITALITY VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2203598 SAMARJIT CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11283 RC402 U55101KA2002PTC030031
PE HOSPITALITY VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2431674 RAVI SHANKAR GOVINDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11284 RC402 U55101KA2002PTC030031
PE HOSPITALITY VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6870305 VEENA PADMANABHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11285 RC402 U55101KA2002PTC030465
HOTEL CITY CENTAUR 
INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1735122 PARAMESH KATTIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11286 RC402 U55101KA2002PTC030465
HOTEL CITY CENTAUR 
INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1735344 NATARAJA HESARAGHATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11287 RC402 U55101KA2002PTC030465
HOTEL CITY CENTAUR 
INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3599460 RAJESWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11288 RC402 U55101KA2002PTC030836 AWAL HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 115646 NOORJEHAN SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11289 RC402 U55101KA2002PTC030836 AWAL HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 335993 IBRAHIM SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11290 RC402 U55101KA2003PTC031472
R.R. RESTAURANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2049462 BULLA KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11291 RC402 U55101KA2003PTC031472
R.R. RESTAURANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2642628 VATSALA BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11292 RC402 U55101KA2003PTC031554
ARUNDHATI MALNAD COTTAGES 
AND AGROPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1645183 RAMANATH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11293 RC402 U55101KA2003PTC031554
ARUNDHATI MALNAD COTTAGES 
AND AGROPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1665926 JAYALAKSHMI HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11294 RC402 U55101KA2003PTC033062
THREE SEASONS HOTELS AND 
RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 420393 LIONEL COULTER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11295 RC402 U55101KA2003PTC033104
LOTUS JEWEL TOURS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1017505 LYNNE JOSEPHINE CARR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11296 RC402 U55101KA2003PTC033104
LOTUS JEWEL TOURS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2185985 CHRISTOPHER CARR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11297 RC402 U55101KA2003PTC033104
LOTUS JEWEL TOURS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 659648

JAMES CHRISTOPHER DANIEL 
CARR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11298 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC033404 RPS ORCHID PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1198418 RAMESH SRINIVAS JANNU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11299 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC033919

DELLOW AND 
EASTWOODENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2214929 JANE LINDA HOWARD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11300 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC033919

DELLOW AND 
EASTWOODENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2214965 MICHAEL HOWARD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11301 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC034021
RITI RICH HOSPITALITY (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1029880 PANKAJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11302 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC034021
RITI RICH HOSPITALITY (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1112126 POONAM KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11303 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC034189
RAHMANIA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1750125 SAAD ANEES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11304 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC034189
RAHMANIA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1750371 FUZAIL ANEES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11305 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC034189
RAHMANIA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1750389 JABEEN ANEES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11306 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC034189
RAHMANIA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 384154 ANEES RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11307 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC034520 DOLLAR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1870505 SHANTHA SUDHIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11308 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC034520 DOLLAR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1870736 BELOOR SUDHIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11309 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC035044
RAAM AVVAS RESORTS AND 
HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 102009 AVVA SIVARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11310 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC035044
RAAM AVVAS RESORTS AND 
HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 316893 AVVA SARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11311 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC035045
DREAM LAND VENTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1190512 LAL PATTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11312 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC035045
DREAM LAND VENTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 99695 AVVA RAMA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11313 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC035185 VIKAT HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1209747 NARESH KASHYAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11314 RC402 U55101KA2004PTC035185 VIKAT HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2376902 SHARMA ARUNDHATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11315 RC402 U55101KA2005FTC037570
REAP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1046623 RAMESH VATTIKUTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11316 RC402 U55101KA2005FTC037570
REAP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1046639 ASHA VATTIKUTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11317 RC402 U55101KA2005FTC037570
REAP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1451008 SANDEEP ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11318 RC402 U55101KA2005FTC037570
REAP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1471211 AJAZ BAIG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11319 RC402 U55101KA2005FTC037570
REAP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1827191 PRASANNA KUMAR SEEBAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11320 RC402 U55101KA2005FTC037570
REAP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1834624 JAYANANDA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11321 RC402 U55101KA2005FTC037570
REAP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1844710 SUBHASH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11322 RC402 U55101KA2005FTC037570
REAP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 214744 JAIKUMAR MIRPURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11323 RC402 U55101KA2005FTC037570
REAP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 286281 ADDEPALLI SAILAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11324 RC402 U55101KA2005PTC036536
VENSAKI ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2043977 SARADA REDDY POLAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11325 RC402 U55101KA2005PTC036536
VENSAKI ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2498716

VENUGOPALA REDDY 
POLAMREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11326 RC402 U55101KA2005PTC037498
ALPINE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1772684 DIETER SCHMID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11327 RC402 U55101KA2005PTC037498
ALPINE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 378433 HARI RAVINDRANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11328 RC402 U55101KA2005PTC037796
FIRST PERFORMANCE TOURISM 
AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2504972 SHAILEE PAYNE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11329 RC402 U55101KA2006PLC041004
SIYARAM RESORTS 
ANDENTERTAINMENT PARKLIMITED Strike Off 2264907 PRASANTA BERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11330 RC402 U55101KA2006PLC041004
SIYARAM RESORTS 
ANDENTERTAINMENT PARKLIMITED Strike Off 3032589 BIRAJA BERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11331 RC402 U55101KA2006PLC041004
SIYARAM RESORTS 
ANDENTERTAINMENT PARKLIMITED Strike Off 3371096 PAROMITA DEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11332 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC038148
MERLION FOOD AND TRADING 
ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3100502 JOSEPH KUNJIRAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11333 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC038148
MERLION FOOD AND TRADING 
ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5103626 GAYATHRI DURAISAMY RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11334 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC038161
ROTARY HILL VIEW RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1517594

PARTHASARATHY 
PACHAIYAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11335 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC038161
ROTARY HILL VIEW RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2537932 PARTHASARATHY KANAKAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11336 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC038515
RAJA HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1303060 MANJULA CHIKKAMARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11337 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC038515
RAJA HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1624165 RAHUL RAJANNA BETTAKOTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11338 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC038515
RAJA HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5158611 BETTAKOTE RAJANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11339 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC040229
NATA KIRITI HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2833156 BABU RAJENDRA GADDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11340 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC040229
NATA KIRITI HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3191734

VIJAYACHAMUNDESWARI 
GADDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11341 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC040718

MAHISHURU ROYAL HERITAGE 
HOTELS PALACESRESORTS AND 
SPAS PRIVVATE LIMITED Active 1598298 SWARUP ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11342 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC040718

MAHISHURU ROYAL HERITAGE 
HOTELS PALACESRESORTS AND 
SPAS PRIVVATE LIMITED Active 265391 SRIKANTA DATTA WADIYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11343 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC040718

MAHISHURU ROYAL HERITAGE 
HOTELS PALACESRESORTS AND 
SPAS PRIVVATE LIMITED Active 265521 PRAMODA WADIYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11344 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC040718

MAHISHURU ROYAL HERITAGE 
HOTELS PALACESRESORTS AND 
SPAS PRIVVATE LIMITED Active 7259899

YADUVEER KRISHNADATTA 
WADIYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11345 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC040935
WESTERN HILLS RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1908525 RAJEEV URS DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11346 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC040935
WESTERN HILLS RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3294612 MUKUNDARAJ HARINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11347 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC041032 FIREARCH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 297342 BABU KORAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11348 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC041032 FIREARCH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3181596
BALAKRISHNA HOSUR 
RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11349 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC041032 FIREARCH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 332117 DINESH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11350 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC041042
ARIES & LIBRA HOTELS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1888242

VASUDEVA TILAK REDDY 
SARVEPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11351 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC041042
ARIES & LIBRA HOTELS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3113169 VENKATA APPARAO SURISETTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11352 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC041175
JUNGLE PARK AND RESORTEL 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2402199 SAMPATH RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11353 RC402 U55101KA2006PTC041175
JUNGLE PARK AND RESORTEL 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2402235 RAVISHANKAR RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11354 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC041391
ALEXLION HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 368879

PANCHAJANYAM VENKATA 
SESHA VEERABHADRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11355 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC041391
ALEXLION HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 420393 LIONEL COULTER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11356 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC041596
MUGEN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1125160 KISHORE REDDY DEVI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11357 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC041596
MUGEN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1224209

SANDESH KUMAR REDDY 
CHEENA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11358 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC041991
NAMBIAR-WEIGHTMAN VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 195881 CRESWELL WEIGHTMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11359 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC041991
NAMBIAR-WEIGHTMAN VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 196391 JYOTHI NAMBIAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11360 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC041991
NAMBIAR-WEIGHTMAN VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 265964 LOUISE WEIGHTMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11361 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC041991
NAMBIAR-WEIGHTMAN VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 266074 BRIDGETTE NAMBIAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11362 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC042856
LIVE-IN SPACE CORP SERVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 378656 JAGANNATH KALLAMBELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11363 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043121
SPLENDID HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1506051 NAUSHEEN HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11364 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043121
SPLENDID HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1506100 SHIREEN HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11365 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043121
SPLENDID HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1506121 ANWER HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11366 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043128
SHAANI HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 187984 DEVA PRASAD KENGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11367 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043128
SHAANI HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 306846 BHANUMATHI KUMBARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11368 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043136
FORCE 5 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1529176 VIDYA SASTHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11369 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043136
FORCE 5 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2558446 RAMASWAMY SHANMUGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11370 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043136
FORCE 5 PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2905934 MAHESH SHASTRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11371 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043172
S & S ATITHI HOTELSBANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1688168

SREEKANTA PURAM KRISHNA 
RAO SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11372 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043279
SHRI RAVITEJA RESORTS AND 
HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1587122 MOHANA SABBINENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11373 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043279
SHRI RAVITEJA RESORTS AND 
HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 211872 SABBINENI SUBASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11374 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043378
CHEFS CHICKLET & RESTAURANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1557638 MEGHNA MADARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11375 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043378
CHEFS CHICKLET & RESTAURANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1630032 NITI KURIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11376 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043712

PEARL CITY HOTELS AND 
RESORTS(MANGALORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 1424551 KINNIGOLI ACHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11377 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043712

PEARL CITY HOTELS AND 
RESORTS(MANGALORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 1424587 KUNNATHEL CHAKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11378 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043749
JNB HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1840444 TAJINDERSINGH BARRING Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11379 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043749
JNB HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2079498 JATINDER SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11380 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043765
CAFFEINE HOLIDAYS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1618046 OMKUMAR CHANDRASEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11381 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043765
CAFFEINE HOLIDAYS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1618603 SHANKAR SHIVARUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11382 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043969
B&W SERVICE HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1734665 CHOI WON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11383 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC043969
B&W SERVICE HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1754173 LEE SUNG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11384 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044007 ABR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1779983 DORESWAMY SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11385 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044007 ABR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 295000 BHASKAR RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11386 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044007 ABR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3161665 CHETNA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11387 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044247
SWAGATH GOURMET INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1828222

ARUN PRABHAKAR 
VALLISHAYEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11388 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044247
SWAGATH GOURMET INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2685055 SHARADH PRASAD KESHAVIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11389 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044326
SAI PATHAM MOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1556277 KOTLURU KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11390 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044326
SAI PATHAM MOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1634338 GAJJALA BHASKARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11391 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044326
SAI PATHAM MOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2113596 DOUGLAS BORWICK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11392 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044403
VR MANTRA RESOURCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1428460 NOSHIR RUSTUMJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11393 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044403
VR MANTRA RESOURCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1869919 NITTE VIKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11394 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044411
KARNATAKA DREAMCITYCLUBS & 
RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1835664 ASHOK LAXMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11395 RC402 U55101KA2007PTC044411
KARNATAKA DREAMCITYCLUBS & 
RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1836370 NARAYANA YOGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11396 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045125 JGEE CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1886904 GENTIL EASTMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11397 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045125 JGEE CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1912405 GANGADHARIAH SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11398 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045125 JGEE CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2220069 JOHN EASTMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11399 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045151
APACHE HOTELS & RESTAURANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2015631 KISHOR CHENGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11400 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045151
APACHE HOTELS & RESTAURANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2019315 BHASKAR RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11401 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045409
JUMEIRAH INN HOTELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1770758 NAVEED MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11402 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045409
JUMEIRAH INN HOTELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1770766 SOUGHRA TABASSUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11403 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045409
JUMEIRAH INN HOTELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1770784 JAMEELA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11404 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045639
OYSTER HOLIDAYS ANDRESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1886304 BIJU VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11405 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045639
OYSTER HOLIDAYS ANDRESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1943932 ROSHIN WILSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11406 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045666
WORLD CUISINE NETWORK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6634752 ASAN MOHAMMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11407 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045666
WORLD CUISINE NETWORK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6634761 CHOKKALINGAM MURUGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11408 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045962 SAMMUK HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2685565 SAMPATH KUMAR JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11409 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC045962 SAMMUK HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2928727 KANTHA DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11410 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC046047
ACTIVE RESORTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1756888 MANJUNATH SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11411 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC046047
ACTIVE RESORTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1781804 HALESH KARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11412 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC046241
CUCKOO'S NEST HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2022126

SHYJU 
KANJIRAKKATTUTHOTTIYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11413 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC046241
CUCKOO'S NEST HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2055721

JOHN 
KANJIRAKKATTUTHOTTIYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11414 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC046241
CUCKOO'S NEST HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2134857 JOMOL JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11415 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC046487
ROYAL INDIAN RAJ HOSPITALITY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1593298 COLLINS BENJAMIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11416 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC046487
ROYAL INDIAN RAJ HOSPITALITY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1655087 MANOJ BENJAMIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11417 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC046938
HOTMAGIK HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2183753 ABHINAY DAVANAM RAMANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11418 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC046938
HOTMAGIK HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2300535 BALAJI KULATHU VEERAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11419 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047240
GREEN MIST HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1685756 RAJENDRA BHATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11420 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047240
GREEN MIST HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1698556 CHAVAN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11421 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047240
GREEN MIST HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2242665 SANJAY HANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11422 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047240
GREEN MIST HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2375136 SANJAYA BHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11423 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047487 BGC HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2215961 MAMBALLI POTHARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11424 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047487 BGC HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 774038 BALAJI POTHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11425 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047753
ANYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1953635 SRILATHA SAMINENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11426 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047753
ANYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2256335 POLU SREEDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11427 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047753
ANYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2258108 AMOL BANSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11428 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047856
A' LA MODE RESORTS & SPA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2288425 YOGANANDA DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11429 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047856
A' LA MODE RESORTS & SPA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2311145 ANURADHA SREEMUSHNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11430 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047882 ILC HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1721685 SOMASEKHAR KOVVUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11431 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047882 ILC HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1741252 CHANDRASHEKHAR KOVVUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11432 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047983
INDOTEL HOSPITALITYSERVICE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1215653 MEGHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11433 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047983
INDOTEL HOSPITALITYSERVICE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1215674 RAMACHANDRAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11434 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC047983
INDOTEL HOSPITALITYSERVICE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2129873

CHENNIAPPAN 
RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11435 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC048513
RAGA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2425697 GOVINDAN KANICHI VEEDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11436 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC048513
RAGA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2433263 ALOK AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11437 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC048513
RAGA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2640074 RAJNEESH GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11438 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC048662
CELEBRITY'S FEAST CATERING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2432736 SANGEETHA VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11439 RC402 U55101KA2008PTC048662
CELEBRITY'S FEAST CATERING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2436784 JEEVANANDHAN KALYANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11440 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC048782
MEDIKWIK HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1897098 JUDY SWEENA KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11441 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC048782
MEDIKWIK HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2452375 MANOJ THYAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11442 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC048806 BGC TAB MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2023159 CHYTRA POTHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11443 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC048806 BGC TAB MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 774038 BALAJI POTHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11444 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC048808
SONJA & ROBERTO HOSPITALITY 
AND RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2200681 SONJA THERESIA KREEMERS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11445 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC048808
SONJA & ROBERTO HOSPITALITY 
AND RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2200690 ROBERTO DRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11446 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC048915 JKS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2459404 ANAND KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11447 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC048915 JKS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2470228 RAGHAVENDRA MARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11448 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC049086
J. H. PATEL HOTELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1430698

SATHISH KUMAR RAJASHEKAR 
SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11449 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC049086
J. H. PATEL HOTELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1714991 MAHIMA PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11450 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC049296
APPLE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1209747 NARESH KASHYAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11451 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC049296
APPLE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2376902 SHARMA ARUNDHATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11452 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC049348 VOWEL FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2503996 SURAJ PANIGRAHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11453 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC049348 VOWEL FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2512508 KARUMANCHI PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11454 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC049545
DUBARE COUNTY RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1247410 DAMODHAR PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11455 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC049545
DUBARE COUNTY RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2213644 SUGAPPA KOPPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11456 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC049695
VINTAGE FESTA RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2601851 AJAY MENTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11457 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC049695
VINTAGE FESTA RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2601896 PRASHANTH GAUNAVARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11458 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050119
MANASA RETREAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2297088 SHINY JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11459 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050119
MANASA RETREAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2572602 CHACKO SCARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11460 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050119
MANASA RETREAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6713515 JOY JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11461 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050347
NUWELL INDIA FOOD &BEVERAGE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2162652 KRISHNAVENI VELURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11462 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050347
NUWELL INDIA FOOD &BEVERAGE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2602002 MEENAKSHI SADASHIVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11463 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050436
EASTERN GATE FOODING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2289309 AJAY CHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11464 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050436
EASTERN GATE FOODING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2290352 OMEM CHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11465 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050545
FUERZA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2697685 SALEEM NERLAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11466 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050545
FUERZA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2697708 LOUIS FRANKLIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11467 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050545
FUERZA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2702690 RAKESH POOVATHINGAL LAZAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11468 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050546
SKY STAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 225439 SANJAY KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11469 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC050546
SKY STAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 225450 ZARINE KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11470 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051221
BISON HOUSE RESORTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2090888 NEJEDLY JOSEF ROBERT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11471 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051221
BISON HOUSE RESORTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2090890 NEJEDLY KAREN JANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11472 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051221
BISON HOUSE RESORTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2431674 RAVI SHANKAR GOVINDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11473 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051336
BCIL LITTLE ACRE RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1239867 HARIHARAN CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11474 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051336
BCIL LITTLE ACRE RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1986202 KANCHAN KAUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11475 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051336
BCIL LITTLE ACRE RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2676065 SANJAY RAMANUJAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11476 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051336
BCIL LITTLE ACRE RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2900347

KRISHNAMURTHY 
MURALIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11477 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051336
BCIL LITTLE ACRE RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2901169 GOVINDAN KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11478 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051345
ASHTALAKSHMI HOTELSAND 
RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1647457 BIDADHALA MUNIJEEVA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11479 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051345
ASHTALAKSHMI HOTELSAND 
RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1647559

BIDADHALA MUNIJEEVA REDDY 
SANTHI JEEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11480 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051609
PANCHAMRUTHA RESORTS AND 
HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2774272 KANNAR KARUNAKARA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11481 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051609
PANCHAMRUTHA RESORTS AND 
HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2776663 DINESHA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11482 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051609
PANCHAMRUTHA RESORTS AND 
HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2794916 SUNIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11483 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051609
PANCHAMRUTHA RESORTS AND 
HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2794953 KUNDAPUR SANTOSH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11484 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051793
PEPPERMINT LUXURY HOTELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1525947 SURUCHI RISHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11485 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051793
PEPPERMINT LUXURY HOTELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 81517 ARJUN BALJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11486 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051938
KOORGHULLY EMERALD RESORTS & 
SPA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2825937 KRISHNA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11487 RC402 U55101KA2009PTC051938
KOORGHULLY EMERALD RESORTS & 
SPA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2825984

KANAKALAKSHMI 
VENKATACHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11488 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052051
PALACE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2831694 NARAYANA SWAMY POLARAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11489 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052051
PALACE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2831696 PADMAJA POLARAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11490 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052111 SKL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2739616 GAYATHRI KANNAYALAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11491 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052111 SKL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2739620 KOMAL KANNAYALAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11492 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052111 SKL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2739622
SUGUNAMALSETH 
KANNAYALAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11493 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052111 SKL HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2915631 RAMESH SUGUNAMALSETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11494 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052261
PINNACLE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2872435 VIKRAM CHANDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11495 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052261
PINNACLE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2872915 RAJALAKSHMI NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11496 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052516
SHALOM ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895502 DOWOONG CHOI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11497 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052516
SHALOM ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895549 KAJA KIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11498 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052516
SHALOM ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895586 WANSIK CHOI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11499 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052516
SHALOM ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895627 AESOON PARK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11500 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052516
SHALOM ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895672 JEONG PARK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11501 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052516
SHALOM ENTERPRISES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3444522 MAKAN CHOTHE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11502 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052571
SAMRUDDHI HOLIDAY RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 513694 RAVINDRA MADHUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11503 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052571
SAMRUDDHI HOLIDAY RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 513746 HEMANG RAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11504 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052898
FLEMINGO HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1506396 YUGANTAR SAIKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11505 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052898
FLEMINGO HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2647028 RANJEETA ADHIKARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11506 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052927
TICKET TO TASTE HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2897563 DEBASIS DHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11507 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052927
TICKET TO TASTE HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2904086

RANJITH KUMAR KARIYAVALA 
VENKATRAMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11508 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052927
TICKET TO TASTE HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3567521 CHETANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11509 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC052927
TICKET TO TASTE HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 784665 VELAYUDHAN SUSHILKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11510 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053092
MARKZ (INDIA) HEALTH ZONE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2967938 REKHA CHAKRAVARTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11511 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053092
MARKZ (INDIA) HEALTH ZONE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2967954 BALAAJEE MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11512 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053494
GP INN AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2913654 PAULINE CAZIER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11513 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053494
GP INN AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2913700 GUILLAUME DELTOUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11514 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053533
MARUTHAM RETREAT AND 
UPAHAAR PRIVATELIMITED Active 2905068 SUBRAMANYAM VEMBU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11515 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053533
MARUTHAM RETREAT AND 
UPAHAAR PRIVATELIMITED Active 2966443 SUKANYA VEMBU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11516 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053534
GROWINGTODAY HOSPITALITY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3086879 SARATHI KUMAR JAYARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11517 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053534
GROWINGTODAY HOSPITALITY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5139818 MALLAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11518 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053534
GROWINGTODAY HOSPITALITY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5139824 RAMESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11519 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053534
GROWINGTODAY HOSPITALITY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5141041 MANJUNATH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11520 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053567
CASINOVA RESORTS & TOURLINKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3044815 ANISH ABR AHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11521 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053567
CASINOVA RESORTS & TOURLINKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3044832 AJISH ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11522 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053766
VILLAGE TRADITIONALFOODS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3030402 CHANDRAPPA VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11523 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053766
VILLAGE TRADITIONALFOODS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3121416 NATCHIMUTHU PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11524 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053842 NAVIRA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3055587 NAVYA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11525 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053842 NAVIRA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3056376 RAJESH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11526 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053893
GRATOM HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2990981 MOHAN KUTTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11527 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053893
GRATOM HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5136862 DURGA PRASAD SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11528 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053893
GRATOM HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5276677 NIVEDITA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11529 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053957
EMARALD LEISURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1113159 MUHAMMED FAISAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11530 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC053957
EMARALD LEISURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2130323

NELLAYA PUTHAN MOHAMMED 
SHABEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11531 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054011
BINGE HOSPITALITY AND RETAIL 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3071440

GILBERT SOMAN 
PUTHUKKATTUKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11532 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054011
BINGE HOSPITALITY AND RETAIL 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3071457

MANISH KARUPPAIAH 
RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11533 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054011
BINGE HOSPITALITY AND RETAIL 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3599963

SULAIMAN AHMED AEED AL 
HOQANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11534 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054120
GEMPS HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 120661 PARTHASARADHI AJJAGOTTU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11535 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054120
GEMPS HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2552585 GEETHA KRISHNAPURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11536 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054120
GEMPS HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2979121 RAJA MURALIDHAR RAO SINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11537 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054216
PRADHAN HOSPITALITYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2361814 RAJU PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11538 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054216
PRADHAN HOSPITALITYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3010409 DHANASEKAR RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11539 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054262

A 'N' D ENTERTAINMENT & 
HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 2974658 ABHISHEK VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11540 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054262

A 'N' D ENTERTAINMENT & 
HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 3603061 DILIP SUNDARAVASALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11541 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054282
KERADI HOTELS AND TOURISM 
KARNATAKAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2707765 CHANDRASHEKAR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11542 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054282
KERADI HOTELS AND TOURISM 
KARNATAKAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3087564 VANITHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11543 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054362
WOODZINN MOTELS ANDRESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2775715

SUJAI GOWDA MIRLE 
RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11544 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054362
WOODZINN MOTELS ANDRESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2971277 CHITTUMALA HARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11545 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054374
CORPORATE CLUB OF INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1202898 KRISHNAMURTHY KODURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11546 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054374
CORPORATE CLUB OF INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1364222 PRAKASH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11547 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054375
GLOBAL ECO HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1202898 KRISHNAMURTHY KODURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11548 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054375
GLOBAL ECO HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1364222 PRAKASH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11549 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054376
GLOBAL LUXURY HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1202898 KRISHNAMURTHY KODURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11550 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054376
GLOBAL LUXURY HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1364222 PRAKASH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11551 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054410
FIVE STARS LEISURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1565000 KOLLARA RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11552 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054410
FIVE STARS LEISURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2441484 ANIL CHUNDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11553 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054410
FIVE STARS LEISURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3115753 THOMAS PERINCHERY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11554 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054410
FIVE STARS LEISURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3115766 PAUL PERINCHERY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11555 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054505
INDOPEAN FOODS & FARMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1521931 MUKUNDA THAYI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11556 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054505
INDOPEAN FOODS & FARMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6444644 SELVARAJ RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11557 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054536
SLAMMIN' ENTERTAINMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3077213 SANDEEP ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11558 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054536
SLAMMIN' ENTERTAINMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3077227 ASHOKKUMAGJAGANNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11559 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054537
MADHATTERS FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1525947 SURUCHI RISHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11560 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054537
MADHATTERS FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 81517 ARJUN BALJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11561 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054634
NYRON HOSPITALITY &SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3104600 SOWMINI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11562 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054634
NYRON HOSPITALITY &SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3108915 JAYAN NAYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11563 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054744
SAHARA MEDICAL TOURISM & 
HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2804634 MOHAMMED AKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11564 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054744
SAHARA MEDICAL TOURISM & 
HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3100525 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11565 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054895
VALMEEKA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2356479 JEEVAN RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11566 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054895
VALMEEKA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2356511 MANOJ KUMAR ARIADKA RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11567 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054895
VALMEEKA HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2589206 KAKKOOKKAL HARIKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11568 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054933
DHARANI BUSINESS GUIDANCE 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2931303

CHANDRASHEKHAR 
PADMANABHAIYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11569 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC054933
DHARANI BUSINESS GUIDANCE 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3097241

LAKSHMI 
JANAKIAMMALRAMANATHAIYE
R Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11570 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC055007 AJR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3119075 SHAH NIZAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11571 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC055007 AJR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3123916 SYED JAFFER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11572 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC055007 AJR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3123932 SYED RASOOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11573 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC055007 AJR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3123978 SYED BANNUR MOHAMED SAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11574 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC055007 AJR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3123990 BUSHRA SYED JAFFER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11575 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC055007 AJR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3137264 SYED ANWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11576 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC055502
WINFINITY HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3144629 PRABHU SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11577 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC055502
WINFINITY HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3169331 VIJAY KHAIRMODE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11578 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC055926
SRIVARA HOTELS (MYSORE) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2813821 MYSORE RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11579 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC055926
SRIVARA HOTELS (MYSORE) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2813843 GOPI VASUDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11580 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC056304
PEOPLE RESORTS & LEISURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11581 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC056304
PEOPLE RESORTS & LEISURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3024023 SHYAM IYENAGARR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11582 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC056330
MKB INNS & INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2737087 KUMAR BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11583 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC056330
MKB INNS & INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2737097 MANI KUMAR SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11584 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC056424
GRAND PARK HOTELS &RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2241751

HOSAHALLI PONDURANGA 
GEETHANJALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11585 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC056424
GRAND PARK HOTELS &RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2546936

HOSALLI ESHWARAPPA 
PANDURANGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11586 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC056449
ALL SEASON LEISURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3322377 LOHITH NELAGA VASANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11587 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC056449
ALL SEASON LEISURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3322383 MALINI PONNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11588 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC056449
ALL SEASON LEISURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3322400 SHAIJA JEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11589 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC056449
ALL SEASON LEISURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3322539

DARSHAN 
RAMACHANDRAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11590 RC402 U55101KA2010PTC056449
ALL SEASON LEISURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3322560 HEMANTH RUDRASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11591 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC056474
KC MARK HOSPITALITYINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2180126 KARAN CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11592 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC056474
KC MARK HOSPITALITYINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2180605 KRIPA CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11593 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC056474
KC MARK HOSPITALITYINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2214904 CHANDRA SHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11594 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC056474
KC MARK HOSPITALITYINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2879304 KRITHIKA CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11595 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC056873 PEOPLE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11596 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC056873 PEOPLE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3328332 VIJAY GANGADHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11597 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC056988 K AND K KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3096536 YUNJU KWON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11598 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC056988 K AND K KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3096705 BO HYUN KIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11599 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC057395 U & J FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2685565 SAMPATH KUMAR JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11600 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC057395 U & J FOODS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3133580 PRAVEEN JOTWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11601 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC057457
YAMINI GREEN HOTELS& SPA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3400286 RAMYA NATESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11602 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC057457
YAMINI GREEN HOTELS& SPA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3409366 RANGANATHAN NATESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11603 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC057863
LEENA RESTAURANTS &RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2787858 LEENA AJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11604 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC057863
LEENA RESTAURANTS &RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3461341 AJAY ALEXANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11605 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC058071
SBP HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3461840 NEELI POORNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11606 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC058071
SBP HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6987764 SYAMA KALAKADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11607 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC058198
GEO LIFE STYLE AND HOSPITALITY 
CONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2798408 CHHAYA PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11608 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC058198
GEO LIFE STYLE AND HOSPITALITY 
CONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2798416 NITIN PANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11609 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC058353
KRISHVAN HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3433286 RAVICHANDRA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11610 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC058353
KRISHVAN HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3457040 PRATHAP ANJANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11611 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC058353
KRISHVAN HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3463546 SHIVAKUMAR RANGEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11612 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC058557
DARBAND RESTAURANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3393451 MOZHGAN KARIMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11613 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC058557
DARBAND RESTAURANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3393483 MOHAMMAD KARIMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11614 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC059141 KYUNGJOO HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3522227 KYUNGJOO LEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11615 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC059141 KYUNGJOO HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5128857 RYU JI YOUNG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11616 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC059223
GOOD HOPE FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5188183 ARJUN PARAMESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11617 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC059223
GOOD HOPE FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5306227 KAVESSERY VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11618 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC059341 ANRSK HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2340437 NAVEED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11619 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC059341 ANRSK HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3067336 SYED MAHBOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11620 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC059341 ANRSK HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3542218 SHANTHAKUMAR NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11621 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC059506
GOKARNA ADVENTURE HOLIDAYS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1818749 SUNIL COELHO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11622 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC059506
GOKARNA ADVENTURE HOLIDAYS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3557339 HARSHAWARDHAN NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11623 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC059506
GOKARNA ADVENTURE HOLIDAYS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3557346 SIDDARTH NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11624 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060024
SAINAKSHATRA INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3584563 ABHINEESH ARALIHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11625 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060024
SAINAKSHATRA INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3585494 BHAVANI PRAVALLIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11626 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060115 OWL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1639515 ANNU MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11627 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060115 OWL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1812904 MANJIT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11628 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060115 OWL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3502252 PERCY KUKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11629 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060219
PALTHOPE ESTATE HOSPITALITY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3599937 BOLLERA APPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11630 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060306
SAMBRAMA HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3377057 MINIYAPPA SUDHARSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11631 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060306
SAMBRAMA HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3561402 NARASIMHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11632 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060571
MADRAS COFFEE HOUSEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 282451 KAMAL TANDON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11633 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060571
MADRAS COFFEE HOUSEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3533102 ROOPA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11634 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060606
BANASHREE HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3440724 PALLAVI PUJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11635 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060606
BANASHREE HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3571161 AMEENSAB BILAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11636 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060606
BANASHREE HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3571166 ASHABI BILAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11637 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060606
BANASHREE HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3571171 SHARANAMMA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11638 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060606
BANASHREE HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3571173 VIJAYALAXMI KURTAKOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11639 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060606
BANASHREE HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3575860 KANCHANA KATTIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11640 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060631
VEG CONCEPTS HOSPITALITY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2499554 ANKIT JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11641 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060631
VEG CONCEPTS HOSPITALITY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3461341 AJAY ALEXANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11642 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060631
VEG CONCEPTS HOSPITALITY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3568156 MANISHA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11643 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060631
VEG CONCEPTS HOSPITALITY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3568160 KAPIL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11644 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060639
RPR HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3615543 ROOPA RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11645 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060639
RPR HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6636538 BABU VARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11646 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060706
DHARANI VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1682487 SRIDHARAN VENKATACHALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11647 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060706
DHARANI VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3434311 RAJA SEKHAR KATTUKOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11648 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060706
DHARANI VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3518770 SAHITHI GUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11649 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060706
DHARANI VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5127442 BRIJILA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11650 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060706
DHARANI VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5147740 RAVINDRA REDDY NELLORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11651 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060961
ANAGHA ANINDITHA HOSPITALITY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3631349 NARAYANA KOLAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 435



11652 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC060961
ANAGHA ANINDITHA HOSPITALITY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3634583 KOLAN SUMUKHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11653 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC061034
ATHITHYAM HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 490866 RAGAVENDRA GOPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11654 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC061034
ATHITHYAM HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 491916 CHANDRASHEKAR RAO GOPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11655 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC061109
OPUS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1202898 KRISHNAMURTHY KODURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11656 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC061109
OPUS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1364222 PRAKASH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11657 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC061313
ICAM HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3308153 RAJESHWARI SIRASGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11658 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC061313
ICAM HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3311150

SENARATH HEWAGE PRASAD 
MANJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11659 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC061313
ICAM HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 535767 BALAJI BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11660 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC061313
ICAM HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6441761

CHETAN RAJAGOPALA REDDY 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11661 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC061474 FIRST LEAF FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 294646 CHETAN PADIVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11662 RC402 U55101KA2011PTC061474 FIRST LEAF FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5106520 FATHIMA ABDUL KHADER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11663 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062085
SAMPRADAYA HOSPITALITY AND 
SUITESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3615543 ROOPA RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11664 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062085
SAMPRADAYA HOSPITALITY AND 
SUITESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5129375 RADHA AKKIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11665 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062218
CROSSOVER RESTOCAFEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5151106

SRINIVASA UTHAM GAUTHAM 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11666 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062218
CROSSOVER RESTOCAFEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5151171 GOWTHAM SRINIVASA UNNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11667 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062566 ABELINS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3543196 ISHAN RODRIGUES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11668 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062566 ABELINS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6430591 ROOPA RODRIGUES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11669 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062566 ABELINS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7388398 ANET ANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11670 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062566 ABELINS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7388400 ELIAS ANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11671 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062686
ANNAPOORNESHWARI EDESIA 
HOTEL PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2575875 NARESH KUSHAL KASHYAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11672 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062686
ANNAPOORNESHWARI EDESIA 
HOTEL PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2575915 NARESH KUNAL KASHYAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11673 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062930
FORTUNA HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2404219 SRIRAMULU NARESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11674 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062930
FORTUNA HOTELS & RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3426181 SAILESH SREERAMULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11675 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062941
SONI MAMAJI FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2435015 UMAKANT SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11676 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC062941
SONI MAMAJI FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5139219 ANIL SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11677 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063029
ANWARS HOTEL PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5216120 KARPI NADEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11678 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063029
ANWARS HOTEL PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5216161 MOHAMMAD KARPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11679 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063170
9ELEVEN HOTELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5208964 SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11680 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063170
9ELEVEN HOTELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5209920 OVEZ KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11681 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063170
9ELEVEN HOTELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5210142 KARAN MANDHYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11682 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063170
9ELEVEN HOTELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5210151 TANUJ BHALOTIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11683 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063229
SKP RESORTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5212146

MANJULADEVI 
HANUMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11684 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063229
SKP RESORTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5212407

CHIKKARAMAKRISHNAPPA 
SUBBEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11685 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063287 MUMBASA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5177705 MUTAZ MERGANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11686 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063287 MUMBASA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5177859 SAMERA YESLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11687 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063558
QUINTAL HOSPITALITYDEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1960523 ANOOP MALIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11688 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063558
QUINTAL HOSPITALITYDEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5205725 ALESSANDRA PIN HEIRO SIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11689 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063616
FRESCO DINING VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5245828 ANIRUDH RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11690 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063616
FRESCO DINING VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5245833 AADITH RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11691 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063748
WHITESANDS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3366828 PINAL JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11692 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063748
WHITESANDS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5257218 VISHAL DHOLIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11693 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063772 SRK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1788155 KUMAR HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11694 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063772 SRK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5129987 TIRUPATTUR RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11695 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063772 SRK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5250198 SWATI SUDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11696 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063825
DHATRIS AGRI SANKALP FOOD 
MART PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3248183 GOPALAPPA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11697 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC063825
DHATRIS AGRI SANKALP FOOD 
MART PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5234346 KESHAVA SUMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11698 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC064035
YELLAMMA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5241973 RAMADAS RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11699 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC064035
YELLAMMA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5241991 DEVARAJNAIDU ANUSHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11700 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC064340 TCHE TCHE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5241211 MOHAMED MUAMBER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11701 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC064340 TCHE TCHE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5242511 MOHAMED UMAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11702 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065029
BUZZINGA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5315289 NIPUN BHASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11703 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065029
BUZZINGA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5315300 NEHA SAVARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11704 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065384
RAI AND GUPTA FOODSAND 
HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 631968 DINKAR RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11705 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065384
RAI AND GUPTA FOODSAND 
HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 6547943 AMIT RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11706 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065389
GOOSEBERRY HOTELS AND 
RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1854832 BODUGU SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11707 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065389
GOOSEBERRY HOTELS AND 
RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5157270

ARUL MURUGA SHANMUGAM 
ARCHANADEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11708 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065389
GOOSEBERRY HOTELS AND 
RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5322870 LAKSHMANAN SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11709 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065389
GOOSEBERRY HOTELS AND 
RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5322877 USHARANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11710 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065389
GOOSEBERRY HOTELS AND 
RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 706694

ARULMURUGASHANMUGAM 
VAJRAVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11711 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065454
DAVANGERE HOLIDAY INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3500976 SUSHEELAMMA GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11712 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065454
DAVANGERE HOLIDAY INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3501823 KAGATTUR REKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11713 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065454
DAVANGERE HOLIDAY INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3502223 SHYLAJA PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11714 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065454
DAVANGERE HOLIDAY INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5268210

KADABANAKATTE 
GAYITRAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11715 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065454
DAVANGERE HOLIDAY INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5268679 MANJAPPA KOTTRABASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11716 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065454
DAVANGERE HOLIDAY INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5292799 ROMAN DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11717 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065533 CURRY SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2366816 RAMA MURTHY SWARNALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11718 RC402 U55101KA2012PTC065533 CURRY SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5227287
RAMESH KRISHNAIAH 
PADARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11719 RC402 U55102KA1989PTC010553
AMPERS AND TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1470936 NARASIMHAN ANANDAMPILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11720 RC402 U55102KA1989PTC010553
AMPERS AND TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 522029 SUREKHA KARIANGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11721 RC402 U55102KA1990PTC010878 MAYA HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED. Strike Off 2036495 KUMARASWAMY CHANDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11722 RC402 U55102KA1990PTC010878 MAYA HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED. Strike Off 2046712 THIRTHA KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11723 RC402 U55102KA1994PLC016361
SHALINI RESORTS ANDHOTELS 
LIMITED Active 381161 KRISHNAPPA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11724 RC402 U55102KA1994PLC016361
SHALINI RESORTS ANDHOTELS 
LIMITED Active 381303 RAMAKRISHNAPPA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11725 RC402 U55102KA1994PLC016361
SHALINI RESORTS ANDHOTELS 
LIMITED Active 388989 YELAHANKA MANMOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11726 RC402 U55102KA1995PTC018583
SILENT VALLEY CORPORATE 
RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1715582 SUDHA YELAHANKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11727 RC402 U55102KA1995PTC018583
SILENT VALLEY CORPORATE 
RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1715622

VENKATA RAMAN 
KRISHNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11728 RC402 U55102KA1995PTC018583
SILENT VALLEY CORPORATE 
RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2018485 NARAYANA MURTHY HOSKERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11729 RC402 U55102KA1997PTC021731
MYSORE INNS AND LODGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 765899 MALIKABDUL LATIF KAPADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11730 RC402 U55102KA1997PTC021731
MYSORE INNS AND LODGES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 765988 RIZWANA KAPADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11731 RC402 U55102KA2006PTC040652 ITIS SUITES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2147658
KEERTHI KUMAR 
VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11732 RC402 U55102KA2006PTC040652 ITIS SUITES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2147669 JYOTHIMANI VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11733 RC402 U55102KA2008PTC044836
ORR SERVICED APARTMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1617068 NIKHILESH GURUPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11734 RC402 U55102KA2008PTC044836
ORR SERVICED APARTMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1898083 RAJAGOPAL JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11735 RC402 U55102KA2008PTC045096 OXYGEN RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1447591 HARBIR SAWHNEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11736 RC402 U55102KA2008PTC045096 OXYGEN RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1971044 ANITHA SAWHNEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11737 RC402 U55102KA2008PTC047714 S & G ROYAL INN PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2307197 SYED MODDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11738 RC402 U55102KA2008PTC047714 S & G ROYAL INN PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2307232 VANITHA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11739 RC402 U55102KA2008PTC048263
SAFFRON HOSPITALITYVENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 161416 RAMNATH ANGOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11740 RC402 U55102KA2008PTC048263
SAFFRON HOSPITALITYVENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 657482 ANIRUDHA HUNNARGIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11741 RC402 U55102KA2008PTC048263
SAFFRON HOSPITALITYVENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 657508 BHUSHAN NADGOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11742 RC402 U55102KA2009PTC051083 SNJ HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2245155 SUMAN SHRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11743 RC402 U55102KA2009PTC051083 SNJ HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2648691 JOHN HOBBS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11744 RC402 U55103KA1999PTC024743

INTERNATIONAL LEISURE 
CONSULTANTS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 533666 SUMITHRA IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11745 RC402 U55103KA1999PTC024743

INTERNATIONAL LEISURE 
CONSULTANTS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 533702 CHANCHALA HIREMAGALUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11746 RC402 U55103KA2003PTC031890
KRISTAL CLUBS AND RESORTS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 296625 KRISHNAN NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11747 RC402 U55103KA2003PTC031890
KRISTAL CLUBS AND RESORTS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 454307 LATHA NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11748 RC402 U55103KA2007PTC041647
TRANSIT STAY INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1129062 SATYA DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11749 RC402 U55103KA2007PTC041647
TRANSIT STAY INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1548008 GAYATRI HOTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11750 RC402 U55103KA2007PTC044225
ONTOES HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS & 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1631758 MOHAN PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11751 RC402 U55103KA2007PTC044225
ONTOES HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS & 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1631843 NIRMALA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11752 RC402 U55103KA2008PTC045951
DWELLIN HOSPITALITY(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1925785 HEMANTH KUMAR DORAIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11753 RC402 U55103KA2008PTC045951
DWELLIN HOSPITALITY(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2120914 VINOD BYCHEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11754 RC402 U55103KA2008PTC047854
ILONA HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2844804 SOPHINA SAHOO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11755 RC402 U55103KA2008PTC047854
ILONA HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 613923 SONAL SAHOO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11756 RC402 U55103KA2009PTC049015
COMINFO HOSPITALITYSERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 486111 JITENDRA SETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11757 RC402 U55103KA2009PTC049015
COMINFO HOSPITALITYSERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 498973 ANITA SETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11758 RC402 U55103KA2009PTC050653
VASOO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3161926 KAVITA MUTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11759 RC402 U55103KA2009PTC050653
VASOO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 785051 SAGAR BOTTOLANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11760 RC402 U55103KA2010PTC052114 TRIKAYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6440960 AMOGH SURENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11761 RC402 U55103KA2010PTC052114 TRIKAYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6828605 GEETA SANYOG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11762 RC402 U55103KA2012PTC065190
COUNTING CALORIES CAFE'S 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3515221 RACHAN CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11763 RC402 U55103KA2012PTC065190
COUNTING CALORIES CAFE'S 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5315834 KUNNAPPA INDIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11764 RC402 U55109KA1999PTC025610 RAMYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1340630 RAMA VITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11765 RC402 U55109KA1999PTC025610 RAMYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1609558
SOMASHEKAR 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11766 RC402 U55109KA1999PTC025610 RAMYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1609620 GAYATHRI PUSHPARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11767 RC402 U55109KA1999PTC025610 RAMYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1846252
RUDRAHANUMAIH 
MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11768 RC402 U55109KA1999PTC025610 RAMYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3605740 NAGARAJA DORANADULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11769 RC402 U55109KA1999PTC025610 RAMYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3618953
KRISHNAMURTHY 
SURYANARAYANA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11770 RC402 U55109KA1999PTC025610 RAMYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 386280
VANKADARI CHINNA REDDAPPA 
CHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11771 RC402 U55109KA2006PTC039153
CANOPY HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1125013 AFSHAN RIZVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11772 RC402 U55109KA2006PTC039153
CANOPY HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1127670 SYED RIZVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11773 RC402 U55109KA2007PTC043979
ALMOND HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 223018 D C NAGABHUSHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11774 RC402 U55109KA2007PTC043979
ALMOND HOTELS AND RESORTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 223041 D N PRIYADARSHINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11775 RC402 U55109KA2010PTC053612
A1 HOSPITALITY SERVICE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2905085 ABDUSSALAM SOUDAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11776 RC402 U55109KA2010PTC053612
A1 HOSPITALITY SERVICE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2907496 NIYAZ SOUDAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11777 RC402 U55109KA2010PTC053612
A1 HOSPITALITY SERVICE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2937098 IRSHAD SOUDAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11778 RC402 U55200KA2009PTC049076 BASANT LEISURES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2514349 MADHURI MALLINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11779 RC402 U55200KA2009PTC049076 BASANT LEISURES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2514385 MALLINATH JATKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11780 RC402 U55200KA2011PTC061649
SECRET RECIPE RESTAURANTS I 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1047026 SRINIVASA REDDY DONDETI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11781 RC402 U55200KA2011PTC061649
SECRET RECIPE RESTAURANTS I 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5102415 GANESAN VIJAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11782 RC402 U55200KA2011PTC061649
SECRET RECIPE RESTAURANTS I 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 811415 CHELIKAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11783 RC402 U55201KA1971PTC001983
CHAMUNDI HOTEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 372130 APPAIHRAJU RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11784 RC402 U55201KA1971PTC001983
CHAMUNDI HOTEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 377171 APPAIAHRAJU RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11785 RC402 U55201KA1971PTC001983
CHAMUNDI HOTEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 825383

SRINIVAS RAJU APPAIAHRAJU 
CHAMRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11786 RC402 U55201KA2004PTC034229
O ARRAR RESTAURANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1077201 VASUNDARA CHEVURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11787 RC402 U55201KA2004PTC034229
O ARRAR RESTAURANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 727480 KARAVALLA RAMANAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11788 RC402 U55201KA2006PTC040323
S LAD ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1544501 SHAILAJA LAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11789 RC402 U55201KA2006PTC040323
S LAD ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 169608 SANTOSH LAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11790 RC402 U55201KA2009PTC051406
VENICE CARNIVAL RESTAURANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2798447 SURESH MUTHUKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11791 RC402 U55201KA2009PTC051406
VENICE CARNIVAL RESTAURANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2805115 SIVAKAMI NATHAN SUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11792 RC402 U55201KA2011PTC060738
SAMPURNA HOSPITALITY AND 
HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3577648

VASUDEVACHAR 
RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11793 RC402 U55201KA2011PTC060738
SAMPURNA HOSPITALITY AND 
HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3577653 SUJATHA SHANKARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11794 RC402 U55201KA2012PTC062209
THIRD POLE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2259119 THINLEY GYARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11795 RC402 U55201KA2012PTC062209
THIRD POLE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2265260 KALSANG GYARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11796 RC402 U55201KA2012PTC065185 VNS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5329821 TUMKUR NAVEENKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11797 RC402 U55201KA2012PTC065185 VNS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5329827 SUDHARANI NAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11798 RC402 U55202KA2012PTC065337 RATNAMS LODGE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3519286 PRADYUMNA NAG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11799 RC402 U55202KA2012PTC065337 RATNAMS LODGE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5287170 JAYANTHI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11800 RC402 U55203KA2007PTC044832
FUNFOOD CATERERS BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1972117

SACHIN KUMAR BANGALORE 
MALLESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11801 RC402 U55203KA2007PTC044832
FUNFOOD CATERERS BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2875986 YASHODAMMA HALUVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11802 RC402 U55203KA2008PTC048382 E TO E CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2695256 KANNAKI VELUMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11803 RC402 U55203KA2008PTC048382 E TO E CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3224309 PUTTARAJU THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11804 RC402 U55204KA2005PTC035633
SUBHIKSHA CATERING AND HR 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2015381 SUNIL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11805 RC402 U55204KA2005PTC035633
SUBHIKSHA CATERING AND HR 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2015435 ARCHANA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11806 RC402 U55204KA2006PTC038302
B N SPICE N NICE KITCHENS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2801947

VISHWANATHA SHANKARI 
PANDIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11807 RC402 U55204KA2006PTC038302
B N SPICE N NICE KITCHENS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2854359 SHIVARAMA KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11808 RC402 U55204KA2009PTC050400
LIWA HOSPITALITY AND 
ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2699370 SIDHEEQ ABOOBACKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11809 RC402 U55204KA2009PTC050400
LIWA HOSPITALITY AND 
ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2711783 KALEEM PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11810 RC402 U55204KA2009PTC050406
ORCHID HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2341023 MAMBALLI VIJAYENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11811 RC402 U55204KA2009PTC050406
ORCHID HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2705954 ANUSHA VIJAYENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11812 RC402 U55204KA2010PTC054458 KIM'S KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3096536 YUNJU KWON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11813 RC402 U55204KA2010PTC054458 KIM'S KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3096705 BO HYUN KIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11814 RC402 U55204KA2010PTC055979
PEPPERMINT HEBBAL HOTELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1525947 SURUCHI RISHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11815 RC402 U55204KA2010PTC055979
PEPPERMINT HEBBAL HOTELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 81517 ARJUN BALJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11816 RC402 U55204KA2011PTC056712 INEX ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1387293 SATYA SHARDUL SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11817 RC402 U55204KA2011PTC056712 INEX ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1831626 SHIVAKOTE RAKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11818 RC402 U55204KA2011PTC056712 INEX ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3075156
RAMAKRISHNA HEBBANI 
GATTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11819 RC402 U55204KA2011PTC056712 INEX ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5257541 HEBBANI NAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11820 RC402 U55204KA2011PTC061245
APARAJITA HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1365708 VEERA BOBBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11821 RC402 U55204KA2011PTC061245
APARAJITA HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 266555 CHANDRA BOBBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11822 RC402 U55204KA2011PTC061789 TRI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5117902 AMITAV ABANI RANJAN DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11823 RC402 U55204KA2011PTC061789 TRI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5126191 JAMEEL AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11824 RC402 U55209KA1998PTC023712
LANGFORD ARCADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6917383 SAMPANGI PERUMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11825 RC402 U55209KA1998PTC023712
LANGFORD ARCADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6917403 VIJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11826 RC402 U55209KA2004PTC034892 NINE EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3056844 YASHWANTHKUMAR NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11827 RC402 U55209KA2004PTC034892 NINE EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3056919 BELVATTA GEETHANJALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11828 RC402 U55209KA2004PTC034892 NINE EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3076204 LAKSHMISHANTHA NAGRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11829 RC402 U55209KA2007PTC042457
SUFI RESTAUARANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3393451 MOZHGAN KARIMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11830 RC402 U55209KA2007PTC042457
SUFI RESTAUARANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3393483 MOHAMMAD KARIMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11831 RC402 U55209KA2007PTC043893
2KD RESTAURANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1767909 ASRANI DEEPAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11832 RC402 U55209KA2007PTC043893
2KD RESTAURANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 435579 KUMARAVELU KAILASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11833 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC044944
AQUA SUN HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 609004 RAHIM ABDUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11834 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC044944
AQUA SUN HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6629727 NARESH LULANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11835 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC045552
ORANGEPEEL FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2063915 YADAV KUMAR GOVINDARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11836 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC045552
ORANGEPEEL FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2063947 JAYANTH CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11837 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC045862
MANGALA DINING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1783013 RAMANI RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11838 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC045862
MANGALA DINING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5332391 RAHUL SHERIGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11839 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC046997
LOTUS FAST FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2205621 SUNIL BAGAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11840 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC046997
LOTUS FAST FOODS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2205717 SANDEEP BAGAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11841 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC047826
WONDERDINE CUISINESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1525947 SURUCHI RISHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11842 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC047826
WONDERDINE CUISINESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 81517 ARJUN BALJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11843 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC048062
POPULAR HOSPITALITYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2188299 KARATTU SASI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11844 RC402 U55209KA2008PTC048062
POPULAR HOSPITALITYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2230237 BOBEN VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11845 RC402 U55209KA2009PTC051725
SAFFRON CAFE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2831834 INDU MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11846 RC402 U55209KA2009PTC051725
SAFFRON CAFE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2943712 MANISH PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11847 RC402 U55209KA2010PTC054160
LE COLISEE CAFETAINMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3109979 PRAVEEN GNANAPRAGASAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11848 RC402 U55209KA2010PTC054160
LE COLISEE CAFETAINMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3109991 MARY ANANDARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11849 RC402 U55209KA2011PTC057209
INDIAN FLAVOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3332163 GOPAL BAJAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11850 RC402 U55209KA2011PTC057209
INDIAN FLAVOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3332169 SHAILENDRA MEHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11851 RC402 U55209KA2012PTC063462
WHITEFIELD CATERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5207923 JAYA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11852 RC402 U55209KA2012PTC063462
WHITEFIELD CATERINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5207946 SURESH RAMANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11853 RC402 U55209KA2012PTC064733
BIGSERVE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5330762 RITU NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11854 RC402 U55209KA2012PTC064733
BIGSERVE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6377718 ANOOP THAJUDEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11855 RC402 U60100KA2000PTC028252
SPRINT FREIGHT FORWARDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1908461 BAILUR SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11856 RC402 U60100KA2000PTC028252
SPRINT FREIGHT FORWARDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1908479 SHASHI BAILUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11857 RC402 U60200KA1977PTC003140
KOTHARI OVERSEAS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 522354 SUNIL KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11858 RC402 U60200KA1977PTC003140
KOTHARI OVERSEAS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 522410 MANJU KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11859 RC402 U60200KA1996PTC020416
DELUXE ROADLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2122725

DHARAMSHI TARUNKUMAR 
DHANJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11860 RC402 U60200KA1996PTC020416
DELUXE ROADLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 604236 KIRTI SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11861 RC402 U60200KA1996PTC020416
DELUXE ROADLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 604241 RAHUL DHARAMSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11862 RC402 U60200KA1996PTC020416
DELUXE ROADLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 604250 VIREN DHARAMSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11863 RC402 U60200KA1996PTC020416
DELUXE ROADLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 604270 KUSHALCHAND SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11864 RC402 U60200KA1996PTC020416
DELUXE ROADLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 604279 JATIN DHARAMSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11865 RC402 U60200KA2007PTC044481
GREEN TRANSIT BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1821793 SUMIJA JAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11866 RC402 U60200KA2007PTC044481
GREEN TRANSIT BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1838751

MURALI KRISHNAN GOPALA 
KRISHNA PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11867 RC402 U60200KA2010PTC055368
AGARWAL FRIEGHT CARRIERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1576159 RAJENDRA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11868 RC402 U60200KA2010PTC055368
AGARWAL FRIEGHT CARRIERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3021595 RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11869 RC402 U60200KA2010ULT054789
SPATIUM LOGISTICS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1042849

VEDAVYAS RAMACHANDRA 
BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11870 RC402 U60200KA2010ULT054789
SPATIUM LOGISTICS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1628656 KOTTAYAM GOVINDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11871 RC402 U60200KA2010ULT054789
SPATIUM LOGISTICS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1653370 PREMANAND KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11872 RC402 U60200KA2011PTC058626
ANIRUDH LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2714824

SATYANARAYANA 
MUNIKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11873 RC402 U60200KA2011PTC058626
ANIRUDH LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3514786 VENUMADHU KADAGADAKAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11874 RC402 U60200KA2012PTC063366
SEVOTHAM LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1721231 KIRAN SESHAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11875 RC402 U60200KA2012PTC063366
SEVOTHAM LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5294784

BELUR PANDURANGA 
MANJUANTH PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11876 RC402 U60200KA2012PTC063519
SRI JAGANNATH LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3596831 PARANKUSAM SANTOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11877 RC402 U60200KA2012PTC063519
SRI JAGANNATH LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3615439 JALADHAR SUTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11878 RC402 U60210KA2012PTC062812 ARISTA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5204974 SHUBHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11879 RC402 U60210KA2012PTC062812 ARISTA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5205165 VEENA ADIPARAMBAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11880 RC402 U60212KA2010PTC053634
BESTO LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6597272 SIDDAYAN YOGESHWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11881 RC402 U60212KA2010PTC053634
BESTO LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6735117 NAGENDIRAN KUPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11882 RC402 U60220KA1996PTC021020
SEAIR TRAVEL AND TRADES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3260137 SHAFI AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11883 RC402 U60220KA1996PTC021020
SEAIR TRAVEL AND TRADES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3277337 SAMEENA FARHEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11884 RC402 U60220KA2007PTC044786 MSPARK CABS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1954892 PRABHAT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11885 RC402 U60220KA2007PTC044786 MSPARK CABS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1954906 KAMALNATH YOGANANDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11886 RC402 U60220KA2009PTC049291
GREENS RENT-A-CAB (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2487031 SUSHMA NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11887 RC402 U60220KA2009PTC049291
GREENS RENT-A-CAB (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2504039

NANJUNDEGOWDA 
GIRISHGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11888 RC402 U60220KA2010PTC053833
SRI UDAYA RANGA MOTORS 
SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED Active 2596294 ABHISHEK SUBRAMANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11889 RC402 U60220KA2010PTC053833
SRI UDAYA RANGA MOTORS 
SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED Active 2671945 USHA SUBRAMANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11890 RC402 U60221KA2007PTC042333 SKC TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1353403 RADHA KIZHUVANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11891 RC402 U60221KA2007PTC042333 SKC TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1353503 SUJATHA NAIR VISHWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11892 RC402 U60221KA2007PTC042333 SKC TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1353531 SUJITH KUMAR NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11893 RC402 U60222KA1996PTC020646
HI-TIDE TRANSPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3265310 KISHORE DONGERKERY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11894 RC402 U60222KA1996PTC020646
HI-TIDE TRANSPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3272055 BOLOOR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11895 RC402 U60230KA2007PTC042462
SUPER INDIA LOGYSYSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1483050 SURENDRAKUMAR VILLATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11896 RC402 U60230KA2007PTC042462
SUPER INDIA LOGYSYSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2483698 SUJATHA KURUP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11897 RC402 U60230KA2007PTC042462
SUPER INDIA LOGYSYSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5178340 BALEYEDA SATISHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11898 RC402 U60230KA2007PTC044604 MAST ROAD LINES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1333191 RAHUL FERNANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11899 RC402 U60230KA2007PTC044604 MAST ROAD LINES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1697097 VENKATESAN POUN RAJULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11900 RC402 U60230KA2007PTC044604 MAST ROAD LINES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2351623 MADHURI PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11901 RC402 U60230KA2007PTC044604 MAST ROAD LINES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2611717 KADER KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11902 RC402 U60230KA2009PTC051117
AGARWAL PARIVAHAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1576159 RAJENDRA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11903 RC402 U60230KA2009PTC051117
AGARWAL PARIVAHAN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1593053 MAHENDER SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11904 RC402 U60230KA2010PTC054442
MALNAD LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1866204 UGENDAR SAGIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11905 RC402 U60230KA2010PTC054442
MALNAD LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2290755 GOPALKRISHNA ARVIND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11906 RC402 U60230KA2012PTC062076 SMST LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3221572 KHAMRUDDIN FAYAZUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11907 RC402 U60230KA2012PTC062076 SMST LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3558713 NEYAZUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11908 RC402 U60230KA2012PTC062432
SAICARE SKYWINGS LOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 310312 SURENDRA POOJARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11909 RC402 U60230KA2012PTC062432
SAICARE SKYWINGS LOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5162912 BANGALORE LOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11910 RC402 U60230KA2012PTC062432
SAICARE SKYWINGS LOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6944829 MUTHAIAH RAMACHANDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11911 RC402 U60231KA1977PTC003153
RAGHOJI ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2410184 CHARLES ROGERS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11912 RC402 U60231KA1977PTC003153
RAGHOJI ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 866362 ASHOK KUMAR RAGHOJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11913 RC402 U60231KA1977PTC003153
RAGHOJI ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 866393 SHARADHA RAGHOJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11914 RC402 U60231KA1982PTC004866
MULTIPLE LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 522354 SUNIL KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11915 RC402 U60231KA1982PTC004866
MULTIPLE LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 522410 MANJU KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11916 RC402 U60231KA1982PTC004866
MULTIPLE LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 522450 SHWETA KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11917 RC402 U60231KA2005PTC037589
BANGALORE METRO XPRESS CARGO 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3317757 PRAVEEN BIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11918 RC402 U60231KA2005PTC037589
BANGALORE METRO XPRESS CARGO 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3317761 SURYANARANYANARAO RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11919 RC402 U60231KA2005PTC037589
BANGALORE METRO XPRESS CARGO 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3317779

KOKULAVANNAN 
VIPRANARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11920 RC402 U60231KA2006PTC039569
SUMUKHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1686592 KRISHNAN VIJAYARAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11921 RC402 U60231KA2006PTC039569
SUMUKHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1729607 SHOBHA SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11922 RC402 U60231KA2006PTC039569
SUMUKHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1729642 SINGH RATNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11923 RC402 U60231KA2006PTC039569
SUMUKHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1849615 RAMASWAMY VENKATESHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11924 RC402 U60231KA2007PTC041645
V.V.LOGISTICS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2393049 RAMACHANDRA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11925 RC402 U60231KA2007PTC041645
V.V.LOGISTICS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2448228 VINOD KRISHNAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11926 RC402 U60231KA2007PTC044705 SNR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1869475 BASAVARAJ PATTANA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11927 RC402 U60231KA2007PTC044705 SNR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1872750 SHIVAYOGI NAGANAGOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11928 RC402 U60231KA2007PTC044705 SNR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1896956 RAJKUMAR PATTANASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11929 RC402 U60231KA2007PTC044705 SNR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1905447
HANUMANTHAPPA 
BHEEMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11930 RC402 U60231KA2007PTC044705 SNR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1905451 CHANNESHAIAH MATHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11931 RC402 U60231KA2007PTC044705 SNR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1905496 MALLIKARJUNA MALASETRU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11932 RC402 U60231KA2009PTC050975 S V T EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2665169 BHAVANA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
11933 RC402 U60231KA2009PTC050975 S V T EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2685669 MANJUNATHA HANVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11934 RC402 U60231KA2010PTC054353
SAMARTH EXPRESS TRANS CARGO 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2528758 VINAMRA CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11935 RC402 U60231KA2010PTC054353
SAMARTH EXPRESS TRANS CARGO 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2528773 ANKESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11936 RC402 U60231KA2010PTC054353
SAMARTH EXPRESS TRANS CARGO 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2528788 VIRESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11937 RC402 U60231KA2010PTC054353
SAMARTH EXPRESS TRANS CARGO 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2528799 VIJAY CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11938 RC402 U60231KA2010PTC055532
ACCESS SUPPLY CHAINSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2599558 MANOJ KONREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11939 RC402 U60231KA2010PTC055532
ACCESS SUPPLY CHAINSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3142300 RANJITH JAMES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11940 RC402 U60231KA2011PTC057397
MAURYA ROADLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3422209 RAJAGOPAL CHINNASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11941 RC402 U60231KA2011PTC057397
MAURYA ROADLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3430013 RAMASAMY CHINNASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11942 RC402 U60231KA2011PTC058441
CHOLA TRANSCON INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2773454 VEERABAHU PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11943 RC402 U60231KA2011PTC058441
CHOLA TRANSCON INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2850412 SURESH RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11944 RC402 U60231KA2011PTC058441
CHOLA TRANSCON INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3525120 MAHESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11945 RC402 U60231KA2011PTC059049
RAGAVENDRA TRANSPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3423717 VENKATESH KESHAVA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11946 RC402 U60231KA2011PTC059049
RAGAVENDRA TRANSPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3426849 RAMAIAH VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11947 RC402 U60231KA2011PTC059548 VEGATAS TRANS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3094234 MUNISWAMY SARAVANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11948 RC402 U60231KA2011PTC059548 VEGATAS TRANS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3554027 RAMESH KUPPUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11949 RC402 U60231KA2011PTC059548 VEGATAS TRANS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3554032 MURALI BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11950 RC402 U60231KA2012PTC062290
V V EXPRESS CARGO SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2393049 RAMACHANDRA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11951 RC402 U60231KA2012PTC062290
V V EXPRESS CARGO SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2448228 VINOD KRISHNAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11952 RC402 U60232KA2012PTC064167
DIMPLE LOGISTIC SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5265307

KESHAVAMURTHY 
CHIKKAKEMPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11953 RC402 U60232KA2012PTC064167
DIMPLE LOGISTIC SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5265635 KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11954 RC402 U60300KA2011PTC059221
TWO PORT TRANSPORTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3545691 DINESH LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11955 RC402 U60300KA2011PTC059221
TWO PORT TRANSPORTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3548383 BHEEMESHA LAKKE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11956 RC402 U61100KA1996PTC020706
SHRI MANJUNATHA SHIPPING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1715492 KEBBEPURA SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11957 RC402 U61100KA1996PTC020706
SHRI MANJUNATHA SHIPPING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2439822 MAMATHA SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11958 RC402 U61100KA1996PTC020706
SHRI MANJUNATHA SHIPPING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6780052 PURUSHOTHAM SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11959 RC402 U61100KA2005PTC037577
SUVAN SHIPPING AND LOGISTIC 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1688476 SUBLATA ASNOTIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11960 RC402 U61100KA2005PTC037577
SUVAN SHIPPING AND LOGISTIC 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1832681 ANAND ASNOTIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11961 RC402 U61100KA2006PTC039705
UNIVERSAL SHIPPING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1819408 VENUBABU KODE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11962 RC402 U61100KA2006PTC039705
UNIVERSAL SHIPPING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2986503 LAKSHMI KODE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11963 RC402 U61100KA2006PTC039705
UNIVERSAL SHIPPING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2986513 VITHAL KODE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11964 RC402 U61100KA2006PTC040185
BWC FREIGHT LOGISTICS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1697097 VENKATESAN POUN RAJULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11965 RC402 U61100KA2006PTC040185
BWC FREIGHT LOGISTICS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2752771 SUNDARESAN THYAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11966 RC402 U61100KA2006PTC040185
BWC FREIGHT LOGISTICS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 352473 SURESH RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11967 RC402 U61100KA2011PTC061056
DIX MARINE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3018768 HARIDAS SALIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11968 RC402 U61100KA2011PTC061056
DIX MARINE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3572873 DEEKSHITHSHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11969 RC402 U61200KA2011PTC059412
SEAHORSE OFFSHORE AND MARINE 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3525586 BALIVADA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11970 RC402 U61200KA2011PTC059412
SEAHORSE OFFSHORE AND MARINE 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3531168 SATISH AKULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11971 RC402 U62100KA1998PTC024032 ORION AIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1958224 ANUP MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11972 RC402 U62100KA1998PTC024032 ORION AIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2478960

ANJALI UBRANGALA 
VENKATARAMANA 
KUNIKULLAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11973 RC402 U62100KA2007PTC044400
HUTHUR AIRWAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1858716 ZARAH IQBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11974 RC402 U62100KA2007PTC044400
HUTHUR AIRWAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 635793 NADIRA IQBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11975 RC402 U62100KA2007PTC044400
HUTHUR AIRWAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 820570 MOHAMAD IQBAL HOTHUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11976 RC402 U62100KA2009PTC051904
TECHNIGRITY AVIATION INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 234093 NITEEN GUPTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11977 RC402 U62100KA2009PTC051904
TECHNIGRITY AVIATION INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2849647 SUNILA GUPTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11978 RC402 U62100KA2011PTC056561 FLYASIA AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3154547
VENKATA KRISHNA 
BATHULAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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11979 RC402 U62100KA2011PTC056561 FLYASIA AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3350197 MARELLA SUBBAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11980 RC402 U62100KA2011PTC056561 FLYASIA AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5142542 RADHA MARELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11981 RC402 U62100KA2011PTC056561 FLYASIA AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5257156 SRINATH REDDY BEERAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11982 RC402 U62100KA2011PTC056561 FLYASIA AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5328136 SRINIVAS KONDAKRINDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11983 RC402 U62100KA2011PTC056561 FLYASIA AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6493115 RANGA KUPIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11984 RC402 U62100KA2011PTC061472
GOLDEN BIRD AIRLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5112119 SHIVANANDAN RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11985 RC402 U62100KA2011PTC061472
GOLDEN BIRD AIRLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5112958 JAINENDRA PANWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11986 RC402 U62200KA1994PTC016056
TRANS INDIA AIRLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1234390 MANJUNATH CHANDRASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11987 RC402 U62200KA1994PTC016056
TRANS INDIA AIRLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1741712 VENKATA KUNATHARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11988 RC402 U62200KA1994PTC016056
TRANS INDIA AIRLINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1892201 CHANDRASEKHAR KESANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11989 RC402 U62200KA2007PTC043636
ASIA PACIFIC AVIOTRONICS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1640728 ANITHA KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11990 RC402 U62200KA2007PTC043636
ASIA PACIFIC AVIOTRONICS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1640774 NIKHIL KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11991 RC402 U62200KA2007PTC044187
QUARK AVIATION (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1088243

HIRIYANNIAH PURA 
NARANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11992 RC402 U62200KA2007PTC044187
QUARK AVIATION (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2870106 BELLALCHEROO RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11993 RC402 U62200KA2007PTC044734
ADMIRAL FREIGHT SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1658380 JYOTHI JAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11994 RC402 U62200KA2007PTC044734
ADMIRAL FREIGHT SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1673474 UMADEVI PRAKASHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11995 RC402 U62200KA2007PTC044734
ADMIRAL FREIGHT SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1742181

SHYAM KUMAR RAJASENAN 
NAIR REMA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11996 RC402 U62200KA2007PTC044734
ADMIRAL FREIGHT SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1772837 CLIVE DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11997 RC402 U62200KA2008PTC046208 JASS AEROSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1883866 JAYANTHIMALA VASUDEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11998 RC402 U62200KA2008PTC046208 JASS AEROSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2105625 AMRUTHA SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

11999 RC402 U62200KA2008PTC047419
FA AIR CARGO (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2097926 LAXMI KHAIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12000 RC402 U62200KA2008PTC047419
FA AIR CARGO (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2097932 SANGITA EDIRISINGHE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12001 RC402 U62200KA2008PTC047419
FA AIR CARGO (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2543151 VIJITH HEWA WELLAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12002 RC402 U62200KA2009PTC048976
BLUESTAR AIRSEA LOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2358773 ANUPAMA SUDHARSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12003 RC402 U62200KA2009PTC048976
BLUESTAR AIRSEA LOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2379314

SUDHARSHAN 
RAMACHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12004 RC402 U62200KA2009PTC049682 HATIS AEROSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1114607 AMITA MOHAPATRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12005 RC402 U62200KA2009PTC049682 HATIS AEROSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2619979 TUMATI RAVI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12006 RC402 U62200KA2009PTC049682 HATIS AEROSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2619991
TUMATI RAMA LAKSHMI 
PADMAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12007 RC402 U62200KA2012PTC062768 KRISHI AIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2480381 PRAKASH KOLIWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12008 RC402 U62200KA2012PTC062768 KRISHI AIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3174599 GOPAL KARJOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12009 RC402 U62200KA2012PTC062768 KRISHI AIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3407078 GIRISH ODUGOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12010 RC402 U62200KA2012PTC065202
QUEEN INDIA FEATHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5320020 GAURAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12011 RC402 U62200KA2012PTC065202
QUEEN INDIA FEATHERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5320032 SUMIT ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12012 RC402 U63000KA2008PTC048282
MEHRAJ LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2279550 SYED MEHDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12013 RC402 U63000KA2008PTC048282
MEHRAJ LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2279575 SYED MEHDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12014 RC402 U63000KA2008PTC048282
MEHRAJ LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2279587 ASAD SAYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12015 RC402 U63000KA2010PTC053578
MRY LOGISTICS & COURIERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2875646 YESHWANT SALUNKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12016 RC402 U63000KA2010PTC053578
MRY LOGISTICS & COURIERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2879152 VIDYA SALUNKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12017 RC402 U63000KA2010PTC053578
MRY LOGISTICS & COURIERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2971459 MEENAKSHI GADHIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12018 RC402 U63000KA2011PTC057939
VDESH HOLIDAYS & LEISURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3364056 RAJESH BALARAMRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12019 RC402 U63000KA2011PTC057939
VDESH HOLIDAYS & LEISURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5159656 DORAIRAJ CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12020 RC402 U63000KA2011PTC061160
MRA TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3271551 RAHEEMAN DARGAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12021 RC402 U63000KA2011PTC061160
MRA TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5102783 MEHABOOB BAXUSAHEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12022 RC402 U63000KA2011PTC061160
MRA TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5113403 ANWARKHAN BAGEWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12023 RC402 U63010KA1979PTC003491
CARAVAN GOODS CARRIERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2722518 MEENU MANCHANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12024 RC402 U63010KA1979PTC003491
CARAVAN GOODS CARRIERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 382539 SUDERSHAN MANCHANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12025 RC402 U63010KA2010PTC055972
CIRCLE CLEARING ANDSHIPPING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1682503 SHEETAL SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12026 RC402 U63010KA2010PTC055972
CIRCLE CLEARING ANDSHIPPING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1752063 SADANAND SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12027 RC402 U63010KA2010PTC055972
CIRCLE CLEARING ANDSHIPPING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3146308 AARTI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12028 RC402 U63010KA2011PTC057264
FLYWINGS INTERMODALSERVICES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3343802 SAJITHA ABUSA BEEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12029 RC402 U63010KA2011PTC057264
FLYWINGS INTERMODALSERVICES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3343902 JOBY JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12030 RC402 U63010KA2011PTC057264
FLYWINGS INTERMODALSERVICES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3350910 ANOOP PANICKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12031 RC402 U63010KA2011PTC058718
KOLONGE LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3523659 SYED WAJID SULTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12032 RC402 U63010KA2011PTC058718
KOLONGE LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3523672 MUNAFF SHAHABUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12033 RC402 U63010KA2011PTC059755 VMR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3577416 RAVI MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12034 RC402 U63010KA2011PTC059755 VMR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3577457 GOPALA REDDY SUDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12035 RC402 U63010KA2011PTC060704
SAHARA CARGO PACKERS AND 
SHIFTERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3574294 KIRAN ROBERT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12036 RC402 U63010KA2011PTC060704
SAHARA CARGO PACKERS AND 
SHIFTERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3574310 MAHESH SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12037 RC402 U63010KA2011PTC060760
APL WORLDWIDE EXPRESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3609557 ANNAJOIS DHRUVA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12038 RC402 U63010KA2011PTC060760
APL WORLDWIDE EXPRESS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5180989 NARAYANAN MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12039 RC402 U63010KA2012PTC061955
INTERIM CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5117335 NARESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12040 RC402 U63010KA2012PTC061955
INTERIM CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5117498 PAWAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12041 RC402 U63010KA2012PTC064595
LILY GLOBAL LOGISTICS & EXIMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 201580 SATISH KUMAR HANUMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12042 RC402 U63010KA2012PTC064595
LILY GLOBAL LOGISTICS & EXIMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5296729 LAKSHMAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12043 RC402 U63010KA2012PTC065092
GREEN PROFESSIONAL TRANSPORT 
SERVICES(I) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2937354 VISWANATHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12044 RC402 U63010KA2012PTC065092
GREEN PROFESSIONAL TRANSPORT 
SERVICES(I) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2937405

SURESH MARASUR 
NANJAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12045 RC402 U63011KA1996PTC020561
SUNDARESHWARA INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3203212 RAMANATH GAYATHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12046 RC402 U63011KA1996PTC020561
SUNDARESHWARA INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3203288 YALEGOWDA VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12047 RC402 U63011KA2007PTC041489
SRIDEVI LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1047816

SRIVATSAN 
ANANTHANARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12048 RC402 U63011KA2007PTC041489
SRIDEVI LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1431931 PEO VIJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12049 RC402 U63011KA2007PTC041662
SOMANATH LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 86574 ITTINA MONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12050 RC402 U63011KA2007PTC041662
SOMANATH LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 86727 ITTINA MANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12051 RC402 U63011KA2009PTC049153
BAIKADI RESORTS & PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2368954 SUNITHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12052 RC402 U63011KA2009PTC049153
BAIKADI RESORTS & PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2374516 PAVITHRA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12053 RC402 U63011KA2009PTC049153
BAIKADI RESORTS & PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2528046 BAIKADI RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12054 RC402 U63011KA2010PTC052751
PRAKRUTHI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2882552 PATRICK GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12055 RC402 U63011KA2010PTC052751
PRAKRUTHI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2882630 JEEVAN SEQUIERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12056 RC402 U63011KA2010PTC053124 3-D LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1242695 NARAYAN RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12057 RC402 U63011KA2010PTC053124 3-D LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1277319 AJAY KRISHNAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12058 RC402 U63011KA2010PTC053615
BLUE HILL LOGISTICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1215653 MEGHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12059 RC402 U63011KA2010PTC053615
BLUE HILL LOGISTICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1215674 RAMACHANDRAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12060 RC402 U63011KA2010PTC053615
BLUE HILL LOGISTICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2675774 CHANDRA SEKAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12061 RC402 U63011KA2010PTC053615
BLUE HILL LOGISTICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2950783 KOUSTAV DHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12062 RC402 U63011KA2010PTC054370
SBR LOGISTICS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3084356 RAMACHANDRA NIRAGATTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12063 RC402 U63011KA2010PTC054370
SBR LOGISTICS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3084364

LAKSHMINARAYANA 
KONDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12064 RC402 U63012KA2005PTC037648
CARGO CONSULTANCY 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7120127 GILBERT SEBASTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12065 RC402 U63012KA2005PTC037648
CARGO CONSULTANCY 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 782704 RAVINDRA BHATNAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12066 RC402 U63012KA2009PTC050244
S AND S OCEAN AIR LOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2638823 RAJESH SHINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12067 RC402 U63012KA2009PTC050244
S AND S OCEAN AIR LOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5312303 KAVITHA SHINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12068 RC402 U63012KA2011PTC058463
ATN MOBILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3461873

SRIVATSA 
RUSHYASRINGESHWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12069 RC402 U63012KA2011PTC058463
ATN MOBILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3479680

RUSHYASHRINGESWAR 
SUBBABHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12070 RC402 U63012KA2011PTC061522
GOODWORK LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5112053 GAJENDRAN KRISHNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12071 RC402 U63012KA2011PTC061522
GOODWORK LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5112059 VANITHA VINOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12072 RC402 U63013KA1989PTC010137
ESVEE CARGO C & F SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1753613 PADMANABHAN ARUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12073 RC402 U63013KA1989PTC010137
ESVEE CARGO C & F SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2987834 PANNEER SELVAN AIANGAYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12074 RC402 U63013KA2007PTC042069
DRH AIRLINE SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 280811 RAVI KODIKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12075 RC402 U63013KA2007PTC042069
DRH AIRLINE SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 280817 PANDUKA WEERASEKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12076 RC402 U63013KA2007PTC044293
PHILI-ORIENT AIRFREIGHT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1854554 VIJENDRA RAGIMASALVAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12077 RC402 U63013KA2007PTC044293
PHILI-ORIENT AIRFREIGHT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1854594

SUBRAMANYAM 
DEVARAYASAMUDRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12078 RC402 U63013KA2009PTC048769
GAGAN CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2097905 MOGEBETTU RAVIRAJ SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12079 RC402 U63013KA2009PTC048769
GAGAN CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2097911 JAYANTHI RAVIRAJ SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12080 RC402 U63013KA2009PTC049694 VIKING SEA-AIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1654208 GANESH SRIRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12081 RC402 U63013KA2009PTC049694 VIKING SEA-AIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1672846 BELLUR BHAVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12082 RC402 U63013KA2009PTC050596
SLV PACKERS AND MOVERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2403431 PRASHANT SANNAKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12083 RC402 U63013KA2009PTC050596
SLV PACKERS AND MOVERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2403444 VIKRAM SANNAKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12084 RC402 U63013KA2009PTC050596
SLV PACKERS AND MOVERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2706750 BHAGWANT SANNAKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12085 RC402 U63013KA2009PTC050846
CLOCK9 LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2033478 ARUN RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12086 RC402 U63013KA2009PTC050846
CLOCK9 LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2129944

RAMANJANEYAPPA 
VENKATANARASAPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12087 RC402 U63013KA2009PTC051037
RESIDENTIAL MOVERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2757785 SUDHA KANT PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12088 RC402 U63013KA2009PTC051037
RESIDENTIAL MOVERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2757866 CHANDRA KANTH PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12089 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC052971
ARVA MARKETING & LOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2273406 SURYAPRASAD DEVARAKONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12090 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC052971
ARVA MARKETING & LOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2963744 ARUNA VASUDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12091 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC053381 ORION CARGO PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2785826 SAJI GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12092 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC053381 ORION CARGO PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 297318 JOHN JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12093 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC053598
SK INDIA COURIER & CARGO 
SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1910958 VEERENDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12094 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC053598
SK INDIA COURIER & CARGO 
SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2327297 MURALI MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12095 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC054482
ROTER RELOCATIONS &LOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3067255 PARASURAMAN NATARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12096 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC054482
ROTER RELOCATIONS &LOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3091645

DHANALAKSHMI 
DEENADAYALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12097 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC054589 BETHEL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3122222 PRIYA HARRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12098 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC054589 BETHEL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3122234 SUNITHA RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12099 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC054589 BETHEL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3128998 VENKATESH SUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12100 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC054589 BETHEL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3129023 SUMATHI SELVAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12101 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC054589 BETHEL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3142532 MOHAN SUGUMARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12102 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC054589 BETHEL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 506683 THANGA RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12103 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC054645
MAGOLAM TOURISM & TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2252240

THIMMEGOWDA 
RAGHAVENDRAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12104 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC054645
MAGOLAM TOURISM & TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2587956 RAKESH SOANS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12105 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC055322
GLOBALEARTH EXPORTSSHIPPING & 
LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2830281 SANTHOSH SUVARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12106 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC055322
GLOBALEARTH EXPORTSSHIPPING & 
LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2830764

SHABARISH SRINIVAS BABU 
SUVARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12107 RC402 U63013KA2010PTC055322
GLOBALEARTH EXPORTSSHIPPING & 
LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2830836 SHASHIDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12108 RC402 U63013KA2011PTC056790
SHRI SAI RAMAN FREIGHT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2267365

KARTHIK KRISHNA 
RAVICHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12109 RC402 U63013KA2011PTC056790
SHRI SAI RAMAN FREIGHT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6427825 KAUSTUBHA GOKUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12110 RC402 U63013KA2011PTC061030 FINE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3182360 VALANARASU JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12111 RC402 U63013KA2011PTC061030 FINE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3578583
NAVEENCHANDRA 
GUNAWARDENE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12112 RC402 U63013KA2012PTC064737 D & S VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5278167 HASSAN PARSHWANATHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12113 RC402 U63013KA2012PTC064737 D & S VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5278171 MUGLURMUTT SHIVA DARSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12114 RC402 U63020KA2007PTC042654
KHAIREE LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1676402 RAFIUDDIN MOHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12115 RC402 U63020KA2007PTC042654
KHAIREE LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1676472 MUBEENATAJ SYEDAHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12116 RC402 U63020KA2007PTC042654
KHAIREE LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2687375 TAJUDDIN SAMRUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12117 RC402 U63020KA2007PTC044548
CALISTO SHIPPING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1818913 VENUGOPAL JAYAPRAKASHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12118 RC402 U63020KA2007PTC044548
CALISTO SHIPPING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1897131 ATHRAMPATTA SURESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12119 RC402 U63020KA2008PTC045769 H. B. LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1886315 UMESH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12120 RC402 U63020KA2008PTC045769 H. B. LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1964314 PADAMAJAA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12121 RC402 U63020KA2008PTC045930
LAKSHMIBALAJI WAREHOUSING 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1115966 ARUN KHANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12122 RC402 U63020KA2008PTC045930
LAKSHMIBALAJI WAREHOUSING 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1863951 RAMAN KHANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12123 RC402 U63020KA2012PTC062343
NISHKA TOURS AND TRAVELING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2589073 AYARALLII PHANIRAJGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12124 RC402 U63020KA2012PTC062343
NISHKA TOURS AND TRAVELING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2624687 PRIYADARSHINI DODDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12125 RC402 U63020KA2012PTC062343
NISHKA TOURS AND TRAVELING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3150023

RAGHAVENDRARAO KRISHNA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12126 RC402 U63020KA2012PTC063099
CHINMAYEE TRAVEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3497837 SHIVAPRASAD MALLIKARJUANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12127 RC402 U63020KA2012PTC063099
CHINMAYEE TRAVEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3497860

CHANDRASHEKAR 
MALLIKARJUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12128 RC402 U63020KA2012PTC063099
CHINMAYEE TRAVEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3504427

MADHU KUMAR 
MALLIKARJUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12129 RC402 U63022KA1998PTC024413
SREE PRABHANJANA SAI COLD 
STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED Active 929446 ANIL SORUPPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12130 RC402 U63022KA1998PTC024413
SREE PRABHANJANA SAI COLD 
STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED Active 929488 INDRANI SORUPPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12131 RC402 U63022KA2002PTC031349
7 TO 11 ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1642525 SHILPA DOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12132 RC402 U63022KA2002PTC031349
7 TO 11 ENTERPRISESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 258955 HARESH DOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12133 RC402 U63022KA2005PTC036005
SRIVARI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1338842 MAHEEDHAR RAO BOJJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12134 RC402 U63022KA2005PTC036005
SRIVARI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1534395 SRINIVAS RAO BOJJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12135 RC402 U63022KA2006PTC039663
TRILOKYA COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1630529

SIDDLINGAPPA 
PANCHAKSHARAPPA KABBUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12136 RC402 U63022KA2006PTC039663
TRILOKYA COLD STORAGE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1630543

MUKTHANGINI SIDDLINGAPPA 
KABBUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12137 RC402 U63022KA2006PTC040080
GARUDADHRI COLD STORAGE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1534395 SRINIVAS RAO BOJJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12138 RC402 U63022KA2006PTC040080
GARUDADHRI COLD STORAGE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 517562 RAMAKRISHNA BELLAMKONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12139 RC402 U63022KA2006PTC041016
RYTU DEPOT COLD STORAGE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1339247 NANDIPI SRIHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12140 RC402 U63022KA2006PTC041016
RYTU DEPOT COLD STORAGE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1339278 VIJAYA LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12141 RC402 U63023KA2001PTC028517
STROMBOLI STORAGE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1961445 KALLUTHUNDIL PHILIP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12142 RC402 U63023KA2001PTC028517
STROMBOLI STORAGE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1961490 PREETI PHILIP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12143 RC402 U63023KA2001PTC029945
KASSEL TANK FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 179693 KISHORE BABU KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12144 RC402 U63023KA2001PTC029945
KASSEL TANK FARMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2415840 SANDEEP KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12145 RC402 U63023KA2002PTC030698 KABINI STORAGES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 179795 RAMALAKSHMI KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12146 RC402 U63023KA2002PTC030698 KABINI STORAGES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2415840 SANDEEP KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12147 RC402 U63023KA2004PTC034080
S.P. KABBUR COLD STORAGE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1630529

SIDDLINGAPPA 
PANCHAKSHARAPPA KABBUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12148 RC402 U63023KA2004PTC034080
S.P. KABBUR COLD STORAGE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1630543

MUKTHANGINI SIDDLINGAPPA 
KABBUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12149 RC402 U63023KA2004PTC034290
SAI BALAJI COLD STORAGE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1931436 TOTAKURA SUNITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12150 RC402 U63023KA2004PTC034290
SAI BALAJI COLD STORAGE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1932695 BASAVANAGOWD SANGANKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12151 RC402 U63023KA2004PTC034290
SAI BALAJI COLD STORAGE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2025452 TOTAKURA SREMANNARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12152 RC402 U63023KA2006PTC039187
MESSENGERS LOGISTICSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2422750 NANJUNDAPPA NITHYANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12153 RC402 U63023KA2006PTC039187
MESSENGERS LOGISTICSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3173 KRISHNA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12154 RC402 U63023KA2006PTC039940
ANJANADHRI COLD STORAGE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2496663 DADAPEER BHOOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12155 RC402 U63023KA2006PTC039940
ANJANADHRI COLD STORAGE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2522778 MOHAMMADA SHARIF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12156 RC402 U63023KA2007PTC042385
ECOPAL MARKETING AND 
LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2032198 PULENDRAN RAMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12157 RC402 U63023KA2007PTC042385
ECOPAL MARKETING AND 
LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2891419 CYNTHIA MONTEIRO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12158 RC402 U63023KA2008PTC045568

MEERAMS 
WAREHOUSINGCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 496539 GUNDARLALLY RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12159 RC402 U63023KA2008PTC045568

MEERAMS 
WAREHOUSINGCOMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 496612 GUNDARLAHALLY MEERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12160 RC402 U63023KA2011PTC056658
CHUKKI COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3373562 AMARESH SIRWAR CHUKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12161 RC402 U63023KA2011PTC056658
CHUKKI COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3373585 PARWATHI SOMASHEKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12162 RC402 U63023KA2011PTC056658
CHUKKI COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3373653 SHAKUNTALA CHUKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12163 RC402 U63023KA2011PTC056658
CHUKKI COLD STORAGEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3373869 SHIVANANDA SIRWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12164 RC402 U63023KA2011PTC060997
PH WAREHOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5103181 SUMAN CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12165 RC402 U63023KA2011PTC060997
PH WAREHOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5103182 RINKU DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12166 RC402 U63023KA2011PTC061500
BOUNTY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3604758 MILA DEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12167 RC402 U63023KA2011PTC061500
BOUNTY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3604760 VIJAYBHAI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12168 RC402 U63030KA2008PTC045119
BRIGHT COURIER AND CARGO 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1948901 MAHESHA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12169 RC402 U63030KA2008PTC045119
BRIGHT COURIER AND CARGO 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1948940 SHOBHA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12170 RC402 U63030KA2009PTC049888

OM ARUNACHALAM LOGISTICS 
SOLUTIONS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 2568773 LATIF RAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12171 RC402 U63030KA2009PTC049888

OM ARUNACHALAM LOGISTICS 
SOLUTIONS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 2568835 NANDISH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12172 RC402 U63030KA2009PTC049888

OM ARUNACHALAM LOGISTICS 
SOLUTIONS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 2571518 AYEESHA RAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12173 RC402 U63030KA2009PTC049888

OM ARUNACHALAM LOGISTICS 
SOLUTIONS(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 2579671 VINUTHA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12174 RC402 U63030KA2009PTC050642
PACKCENTRAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2697849 SUBRAMANNIYAN MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12175 RC402 U63030KA2009PTC050642
PACKCENTRAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2712614 VENKATESHWARALU POLAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12176 RC402 U63030KA2010PTC055996
NEW BLOSSOM LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3212565 JAYA SUDHA NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12177 RC402 U63030KA2010PTC055996
NEW BLOSSOM LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3288504 NANDAKUMAR THANGAVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12178 RC402 U63030KA2011PTC059810 TIME TO TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3367268 MOHAMMAD IRSHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12179 RC402 U63030KA2011PTC059810 TIME TO TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3567857 PEMMAIAH MUDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12180 RC402 U63030KA2011PTC059810 TIME TO TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3567878 SUBASHBABU APPUKUTTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12181 RC402 U63030KA2012PTC062347
FLEETTECH LOGISTICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2638115 SHRI HARI ALLANGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12182 RC402 U63030KA2012PTC062347
FLEETTECH LOGISTICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2984585 GURU MATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12183 RC402 U63030KA2012PTC063226
DECCAN TRANSCARRIERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1231996 JO JO JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12184 RC402 U63030KA2012PTC063226
DECCAN TRANSCARRIERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3550711 SHYNI MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12185 RC402 U63031KA2007PTC044000
ALMOND LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 223018 D C NAGABHUSHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12186 RC402 U63031KA2007PTC044000
ALMOND LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 223041 D N PRIYADARSHINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12187 RC402 U63031KA2009PTC049703
TANMAYEE TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2467648 VARTHUR SUJATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12188 RC402 U63031KA2009PTC049703
TANMAYEE TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2475043 BANGALORE LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12189 RC402 U63031KA2009PTC049703
TANMAYEE TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2613704 MEGHA MURALIDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12190 RC402 U63031KA2009PTC049703
TANMAYEE TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2613705 SATHYANARAYANA NALLAMILLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12191 RC402 U63031KA2009PTC049703
TANMAYEE TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2613727 SRINIVASAIAH NARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12192 RC402 U63031KA2009PTC049703
TANMAYEE TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2613741 CHANNAPATNA GIRIDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12193 RC402 U63031KA2009PTC049703
TANMAYEE TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 672555

MURALIDHARA 
VENKATARAMANAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12194 RC402 U63033KA2008PTC045184
HINDAVIA AERONAUTICAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 116924 VENUGOPAL MANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12195 RC402 U63033KA2008PTC045184
HINDAVIA AERONAUTICAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1242855 JASPAL SOKHEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12196 RC402 U63033KA2008PTC045184
HINDAVIA AERONAUTICAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2165918 SIDDHARTHA BOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12197 RC402 U63033KA2008PTC047302 V4 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1646245 PAUL TONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12198 RC402 U63033KA2008PTC047302 V4 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2272260
SURESH PUVADHINGAL 
SANKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12199 RC402 U63033KA2008PTC047302 V4 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2272286 VASUDEVA KRISHNARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12200 RC402 U63033KA2008PTC047312
VARSHA LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2180874 MUNIYAPPA CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12201 RC402 U63033KA2008PTC047312
VARSHA LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2236095 VIJAYAKUMAR PAPANNAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12202 RC402 U63033KA2008PTC047366
JETCARE SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2161262 MOHAMMED ANEES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12203 RC402 U63033KA2008PTC047366
JETCARE SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2161280 JAMEEL RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12204 RC402 U63040KA1976PTC003066
NATESAN'S TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1125117 FAROOKH MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12205 RC402 U63040KA1976PTC003066
NATESAN'S TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1482758 HANIEF AHAMED BAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12206 RC402 U63040KA1976PTC003066
NATESAN'S TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1492015 FOUSIA FAROOKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12207 RC402 U63040KA1984PTC006280 ALBION TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED, Active 1680687 SHEILAA GUPTAA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12208 RC402 U63040KA1984PTC006280 ALBION TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED, Active 3202543 KALYANI PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12209 RC402 U63040KA1992PTC039292
VIJAI TOURS AND TRAVELS 
(MADRAS) PVT LTD Strike Off 3556275 VENKATRAMAN RAMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12210 RC402 U63040KA1992PTC039292
VIJAI TOURS AND TRAVELS 
(MADRAS) PVT LTD Strike Off 486035 SRIDHAR VENKATARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12211 RC402 U63040KA1996PTC020136
DIVYA TOURIST COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3087882 NAGARAJ NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12212 RC402 U63040KA1996PTC020136
DIVYA TOURIST COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 441741 NARAYAN NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12213 RC402 U63040KA1996PTC020136
DIVYA TOURIST COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 441789 SHOBHA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12214 RC402 U63040KA2001PTC029803
VALLEY PEACE TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 136691 JOY GONSALVES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12215 RC402 U63040KA2001PTC029803
VALLEY PEACE TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 146149 RAKESH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12216 RC402 U63040KA2002PTC030142 CASA RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2575651 ROHIT CHAUHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12217 RC402 U63040KA2002PTC030142 CASA RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3645537 SAMPATH CHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12218 RC402 U63040KA2002PTC030279
TRISHANT TOURISM ACTIVITIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3209364 PRADEEP PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12219 RC402 U63040KA2002PTC030279
TRISHANT TOURISM ACTIVITIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3564572 JAYASHREE PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12220 RC402 U63040KA2002PTC030333
AIR SKYLANES TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2245817 AZGHAR SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12221 RC402 U63040KA2002PTC030333
AIR SKYLANES TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2245847 SUHAIL KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12222 RC402 U63040KA2002PTC030333
AIR SKYLANES TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2716542 SARVAT FATHIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12223 RC402 U63040KA2002PTC030858 TRANSIT AIDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2664441 HARISH BALAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12224 RC402 U63040KA2002PTC030858 TRANSIT AIDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2678123 SMITHA HARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12225 RC402 U63040KA2002PTC031361
BUX AND MARX TRAVELSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2329964 PRIYA RADHA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12226 RC402 U63040KA2002PTC031361
BUX AND MARX TRAVELSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 992072 GOPALAPILLAI RAMESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12227 RC402 U63040KA2003PTC032789 ECSTASY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 961102 NASREEN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12228 RC402 U63040KA2003PTC032789 ECSTASY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 961159 RASHIDA KHANUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12229 RC402 U63040KA2003PTC032985
COREA TOURS AND TRADE LINKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1693249 JUNG KIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12230 RC402 U63040KA2003PTC032985
COREA TOURS AND TRADE LINKS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2421085 SOO HWANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12231 RC402 U63040KA2004PTC034724
GARDEN CITY TRAVELSAND HEALTH 
TOURISMPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2260979 SURESH RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12232 RC402 U63040KA2004PTC034724
GARDEN CITY TRAVELSAND HEALTH 
TOURISMPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3293965 SAMRAT NARAHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12233 RC402 U63040KA2005PTC036132
AIR WINGS TOURS ANDTRAVELS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 24261 SREENADHA NAYANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12234 RC402 U63040KA2005PTC036132
AIR WINGS TOURS ANDTRAVELS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 260253 RAAJHESH KHANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12235 RC402 U63040KA2005PTC036446
ALPINE TRAVELS AND TOURS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2743593 RENGARAJ KARTHICK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12236 RC402 U63040KA2005PTC036446
ALPINE TRAVELS AND TOURS 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2774251 RAM TILAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12237 RC402 U63040KA2005PTC037989
BAY LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1452572 ISAAC KIZHAKKETHIKOOTATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12238 RC402 U63040KA2005PTC037989
BAY LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2077710 PRECILLA ISAAC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12239 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC038617
MAGNUS TRAVEL NETWORK 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2489641 MANISH PARASMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12240 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC040525
KALGIDHAR TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2294809 GAGANDEEP SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12241 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC040525
KALGIDHAR TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2294810 RAJINDER SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12242 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC040838
CUSTOMER NEEDZ INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2072099 RAMESH ARPUTHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12243 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC040838
CUSTOMER NEEDZ INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2575247

PREMALATHA 
VENKATARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12244 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC040838
CUSTOMER NEEDZ INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2576836 ALAVANDAR VIDYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12245 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC041100
FASTWHEELS RENT-A-CAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2458568

NAGAMANIKAM 
SATHYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12246 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC041100
FASTWHEELS RENT-A-CAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3000182 GOPAL ADDANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12247 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC041100
FASTWHEELS RENT-A-CAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 504976 VIVEKANANDA HALLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12248 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC041100
FASTWHEELS RENT-A-CAR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 703536 ARAVIND HALLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12249 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC041149
OASIS HOLIDAYS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2500063 TINO THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12250 RC402 U63040KA2006PTC041149
OASIS HOLIDAYS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2501840 THOMAS CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12251 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC041707
SUMMITERS OUTDOORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1837892 CHANNAMMA MAKALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12252 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC041707
SUMMITERS OUTDOORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2038653 POORNIMA HEBBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12253 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC041707
SUMMITERS OUTDOORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2039001 RADHAKRISHNA VISHWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12254 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC041710

CROSSLAND TRAVELS 
&ENTERPRISES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2467648 VARTHUR SUJATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12255 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC041710

CROSSLAND TRAVELS 
&ENTERPRISES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2467697 DILIP JANARDAN VAKADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12256 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC041710

CROSSLAND TRAVELS 
&ENTERPRISES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2470634 KUPPI MANDAKINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12257 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC041710

CROSSLAND TRAVELS 
&ENTERPRISES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2475043 BANGALORE LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12258 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC041710

CROSSLAND TRAVELS 
&ENTERPRISES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3516494 ARUN KUMAR LAKSHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12259 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC041710

CROSSLAND TRAVELS 
&ENTERPRISES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 720813

VEERABHADRAREDDY 
NANJUNDAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12260 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC042168
JAPAN TRAVEL & TOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1654183 NARAYAN SAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12261 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC042168
JAPAN TRAVEL & TOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1654246 NARAYAN BHAGYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12262 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC042415
ADI TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1634338 GAJJALA BHASKARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12263 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC042415
ADI TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 649462 ANUPATI SHILPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12264 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC042887
TRAVEL STARR (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1463802 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12265 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC042887
TRAVEL STARR (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1463826 SHRUTHY SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12266 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC043440

INCREDIBLE CONFERENCES AND 
LEISURESERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 1538374 NIRMAL PATNAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12267 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC043440

INCREDIBLE CONFERENCES AND 
LEISURESERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 1634555 DHANALAKSHMI SIVAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12268 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC043723
SKYBOUND TOURS & TRAVELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1693346 RANJIT GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12269 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC043723
SKYBOUND TOURS & TRAVELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1728794 GAYATHRI NAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12270 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC043974
ALMOND TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 223018 D C NAGABHUSHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12271 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC043974
ALMOND TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 223041 D N PRIYADARSHINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12272 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044048
RAVIKUMAR MUNIRAMAIAH TOURS 
& TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1789333 HEMAVATHI RAVI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12273 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044048
RAVIKUMAR MUNIRAMAIAH TOURS 
& TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1789350 RAVI KUMAR MUNIRAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12274 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044048
RAVIKUMAR MUNIRAMAIAH TOURS 
& TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1789482 KANTHARAJ MUNIKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12275 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044065
BENSUS TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1799901 DODDAMANE AMRUTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12276 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044065
BENSUS TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1813650 BENAKAPPA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12277 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044065
BENSUS TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 463144 DODDAHANE AVINASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12278 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044096
MAHAN LINKS TRAVELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1807382 ACHAR MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12279 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044096
MAHAN LINKS TRAVELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1807440 LAXMI NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12280 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044096
MAHAN LINKS TRAVELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1807467 KUNDGOL NINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12281 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044096
MAHAN LINKS TRAVELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1807492 GOPAL REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12282 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044580
ZAM ZAM TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1636859 PARVEEZ SHAHABAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12283 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044580
ZAM ZAM TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1836778

MOHAMMED GHOUSE 
RAHAMATHULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12284 RC402 U63040KA2007PTC044580
ZAM ZAM TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1836800 MUJEEB UR SANAULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12285 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC045245
THRISHUL AIR TOURS & TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1566013 GIRISH GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12286 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC045245
THRISHUL AIR TOURS & TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1956412 CHANDRA SHEKAR GOPALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12287 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046017
WINPRO TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2115736 TUMBOOR NEELAKANTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12288 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046017
WINPRO TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2116164 GOVINDASWAMY NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12289 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046017
WINPRO TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2116201 NELAMANGALA KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12290 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046141
TIGERS CLUB HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1689873 USHA CHEKKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12291 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046141
TIGERS CLUB HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1717333 SANJIV GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12292 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046431
BLACKBIRD COMMUNICATIONS & 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2099319 VINEETHA VASUDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12293 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046431
BLACKBIRD COMMUNICATIONS & 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2099401 UDAYAKUMARI BALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12294 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046476
RAJ VYOMA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2168840 PADMANABAN GAYATRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12295 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046476
RAJ VYOMA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2231600 PALLAVI SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12296 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046476
RAJ VYOMA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 390547 CHANDRASEKHAR NAGAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12297 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046983
ISIS TRAVELS & TOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2217274 BOKHARI SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12298 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046983
ISIS TRAVELS & TOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2217279 SABAPATHY GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12299 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC046983
ISIS TRAVELS & TOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2217282 MERWADE JAYASHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12300 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047096
AIR FALAK TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2505162 NAREN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12301 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047096
AIR FALAK TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2545466 SHAFIUNNISA RAZACK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12302 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047096
AIR FALAK TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2655026 SHEFALI AMBASTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12303 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047096
AIR FALAK TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2763363 NARENKUMAR NIVEDITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12304 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047096
AIR FALAK TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 506607 SANJIB AMBASTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12305 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047096
AIR FALAK TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5140241 RAM POOJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12306 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047096
AIR FALAK TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5181252 SAVITA RANBADHAMA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12307 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047357
MARINA TOUR ORGANIZERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2131133 CHAPPAN PUTHIAPURAYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12308 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047357
MARINA TOUR ORGANIZERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2147541 PANDARA ARAKKAL AMANULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12309 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047434
TRAVEL IND SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2241612 MANOJ KUMAR CHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12310 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047434
TRAVEL IND SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2241628 MYTHILI GNANASEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12311 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047524
SHAUL TRAVEL ACADEMY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2275936 DELANTHABETTU HAMEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12312 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047524
SHAUL TRAVEL ACADEMY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2287003 NASAREEN WAHEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12313 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047841 TATTWA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2224691 RAMASWAMY VASUDEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12314 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC047841 TATTWA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2245978
PUDDAPAKAM CHANDRA 
SEKHAR DINENDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12315 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC048073
AL-WASEET TRAVELS 
&CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2307737 SHAFIQUR RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12316 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC048073
AL-WASEET TRAVELS 
&CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2321924 AZRA SEHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12317 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC048166
RELIABLE PACKAGE TOUR SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2334874 ANAND NAIKWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12318 RC402 U63040KA2008PTC048166
RELIABLE PACKAGE TOUR SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2360475 TANASA NAIKWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12319 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC048931
ZETA TRAVEL TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1831674 RADHIKA ASHWINRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12320 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC048931
ZETA TRAVEL TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2260979 SURESH RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12321 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC048931
ZETA TRAVEL TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2743593 RENGARAJ KARTHICK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12322 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC049796
ATITHI TRAVELSPACE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2582666 KIRAN DANAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12323 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC049796
ATITHI TRAVELSPACE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2618889 SUNITHA GONSALVES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12324 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC049987
TURQUOISE TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2627574 SUMAIYA ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12325 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC049987
TURQUOISE TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2629158 MOHAMMED KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12326 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050241
DESIRETOURS TRAVELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2514731 NIVI VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12327 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050241
DESIRETOURS TRAVELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 583999 RIVI VARGHEESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12328 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050384
TRAQS CAR RENTALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2683335

SIVARAMAKRISHNAN 
BALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12329 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050384
TRAQS CAR RENTALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2699076 SARADAMBAL JAYARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12330 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050469

AL-WASEET 
AIRTRAVELCONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2700561 RUHI MUMTAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12331 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050469

AL-WASEET 
AIRTRAVELCONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2700570 MOHAMMAD NADEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12332 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050615
MANYAVAR KANSHI RAMJI AIR 
TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2473882 MARASANDRA MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12333 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050615
MANYAVAR KANSHI RAMJI AIR 
TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2617366 CAJETAN XAVIER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12334 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050708
UNISOURCE TRANSCENDSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1925785 HEMANTH KUMAR DORAIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12335 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050708
UNISOURCE TRANSCENDSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2120914 VINOD BYCHEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12336 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050709
FUN HOLIDAYS & VACATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 44075 DILIP PANICKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12337 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050709
FUN HOLIDAYS & VACATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 73764 RAMASWAMI DORAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12338 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050719
TAMASOMA TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1890752 DEEPA SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12339 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050719
TAMASOMA TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2742518 KUSHAL RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12340 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050851
AMY TRAVEL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1413394

MARIMUTHU 
SHANMUGANANTHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12341 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC050851
AMY TRAVEL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1413405

SHANMUGANANTHAM 
THENMOZHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12342 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051020
TVI TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2750187 RAMEEZ WANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12343 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051020
TVI TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2750191 MOHD LONE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12344 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051078
TVI EXPRESS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2644673 SHIKHA TRIKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12345 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051078
TVI EXPRESS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2644681 TARUN TRIKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12346 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051078
TVI EXPRESS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3113350 VINAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12347 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051078
TVI EXPRESS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5120560 VEENA TRIKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12348 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051078
TVI EXPRESS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5304147 VARUN TRIKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12349 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051082
KHAFILAY-E-TAUHEED TOURS AND 
TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2759833 MOHAMMED ZAKI FAROQI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12350 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051082
KHAFILAY-E-TAUHEED TOURS AND 
TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2759856 NAJEEBUNNISA FAROOQI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12351 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051082
KHAFILAY-E-TAUHEED TOURS AND 
TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2759866 GHOUSE SHARIFF HAFIZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12352 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051082
KHAFILAY-E-TAUHEED TOURS AND 
TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2762709 SAQEEBULLA SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12353 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051082
KHAFILAY-E-TAUHEED TOURS AND 
TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2762744 SYED NISAR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12354 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051082
KHAFILAY-E-TAUHEED TOURS AND 
TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2762781 NOORIE ANWER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12355 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051654
SPARROW MARK HOLIDAYS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2655026 SHEFALI AMBASTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12356 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051654
SPARROW MARK HOLIDAYS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 506607 SANJIB AMBASTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12357 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051680
TRAVELUX HOLIDAYS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2840423 TISHO SCARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12358 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC051680
TRAVELUX HOLIDAYS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2840444 DONA CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12359 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC052004
SHRIKAR LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2882733 JAIDHAR LAKSHMINARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12360 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC052004
SHRIKAR LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2888764 SAPNA JAIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12361 RC402 U63040KA2009PTC052004
SHRIKAR LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7500 VIVEK DAVANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12362 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052145 A.G.VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2605706 SHAMBHU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12363 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052145 A.G.VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2657871 PATRICK LAWRENCE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12364 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052368
U K RENT A CARS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2888441 USMANGANI KAZI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12365 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052368
U K RENT A CARS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2888458 SHAHEEN KAZI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12366 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052581
FOREVER LEISURE & VACATIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2847340 MOHAN PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12367 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052581
FOREVER LEISURE & VACATIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2847608 SIMON JOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12368 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052581
FOREVER LEISURE & VACATIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2897765

MADHU POTTACHIRA 
DAMODHARAN PUTHUMANAM 
PARAMBATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12369 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052581
FOREVER LEISURE & VACATIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2907225

SHINE KIZHAKOOTTAYIL 
VISWAMBARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12370 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052581
FOREVER LEISURE & VACATIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2907257

RENJITH KARANCHERY 
PARAMESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12371 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052605
EMO TRANSLINE (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2823432 ANURADHA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12372 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052605
EMO TRANSLINE (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2826984

RANGANATHAN SAMBANTHAN 
BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12373 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052622
YES YES TRANSCARGO LOGISTICS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2823273 UMASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12374 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052622
YES YES TRANSCARGO LOGISTICS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2836705

MOHANRAJAN 
VENKATASWAMIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12375 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052745
ROSARY HOLIDAYS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2915972 AROKIYAPPA FRANCIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12376 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052745
ROSARY HOLIDAYS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2925564 BALA FRANCIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12377 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052931
STAR HIGHLAND STAYSN 
COMFORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2897181 SRINIVAS GURAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12378 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052931
STAR HIGHLAND STAYSN 
COMFORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2951056 OBAID NAZIR PEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12379 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052931
STAR HIGHLAND STAYSN 
COMFORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3554797 MOULANA MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12380 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052931
STAR HIGHLAND STAYSN 
COMFORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3554986 PASHA AKBAR MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12381 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052975 DAVIN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2797684 DANNY RAJAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12382 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC052975 DAVIN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2797724 VINESH UNNIKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12383 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053112
SIRIUS TRAVEL HOUSEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2976050 MOHAMMED MATHEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12384 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053112
SIRIUS TRAVEL HOUSEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2980046 FAYAK SHARIEF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12385 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053230
TRACKWELL ENGINEERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2085078 AROOR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12386 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053230
TRACKWELL ENGINEERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2976072 NATARAJ JAYARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12387 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053230
TRACKWELL ENGINEERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2998076 MURALI SANTHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12388 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053723
EASYFLY TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2996613 SRIVATSA NERAMBALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12389 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053723
EASYFLY TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3012011 SRIHARI NERAMBALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12390 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053772 MAHAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2592710 JOBY CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12391 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053772 MAHAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2925722 SAFWAN IBRAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12392 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053772 MAHAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3260896 JACOBUS INDEKEU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12393 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053838
WHEELLIFE TRAVEL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1576208 SHASHANK SUDHINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12394 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053838
WHEELLIFE TRAVEL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3021082

GANESH RAMNATH 
THANJAVUR SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12395 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053919
TRAVELINMATRIX MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2975378 MAHANTESH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12396 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053919
TRAVELINMATRIX MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3187735 LUISE BHASME Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12397 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC053919
TRAVELINMATRIX MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5186399 RAJNIKANT MALLIKARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12398 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC054148 MINT TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3061584
SHAFAQUTH ALI KHAN KHADAR 
MAHABOOB KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12399 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC054148 MINT TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3061597 TABREZ MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12400 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC054527
SJS TOURISM AND MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3064011 SHANMUGAM JAYASEELAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12401 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC054527
SJS TOURISM AND MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3064926 SURYAPRAKASH LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12402 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC054716 INDRESH TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3096501 KEMBALU CHAITRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12403 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC054716 INDRESH TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3157587 NERELKERE INDRESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12404 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC055119
VINRAG TRAVELTEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2123848 RAMESH GOPALKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12405 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC055119
VINRAG TRAVELTEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2123880 KSHAMA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12406 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC055932 OLDBATH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2301253 ATUL PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12407 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC055932 OLDBATH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 974394 SUKHDEEP PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12408 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC056341 S N ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3312374 DURGADEVI DHARMNNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12409 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC056341 S N ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3312402 LOKANADHAN MENDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12410 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC056406
EASYWAY HOLIDAY RESORTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3266921 RAMACHANDRAN SENTHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12411 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC056406
EASYWAY HOLIDAY RESORTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3266923 SANGEETHA MAHESHBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12412 RC402 U63040KA2010PTC056406
EASYWAY HOLIDAY RESORTS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3286540 MOHAMED SADHIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12413 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC056499
COLORS TOURISM & CONSULTANCY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3307581 RAAJ RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12414 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC056499
COLORS TOURISM & CONSULTANCY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3307617 SMITHA PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12415 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC056700
SKYLAND BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2186688 SYED FAROOQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12416 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC056700
SKYLAND BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3315997 KALEEM SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12417 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC056700
SKYLAND BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3315998 SALEEM PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12418 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC056700
SKYLAND BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3316036 ARIF PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12419 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC056731
AJS TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2946073 AJITH SHENOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12420 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC056731
AJS TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3097195 ARUNKUMAR SHENOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12421 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC057052
YATHRA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1983372 SUBASHCHANDER KUTTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12422 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC057052
YATHRA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2538592 SMITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12423 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC057094
DYAUSH CLOUD TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3368545 RAJESH BOPPANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12424 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC057094
DYAUSH CLOUD TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3368604 ASHISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12425 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC057412
VAYUPUTHRA TRAVEL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3287825 HANUMANTHAIAH JAGADEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12426 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC057412
VAYUPUTHRA TRAVEL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3292373 ABHISHEK HANUMANTHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12427 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC057505
SMARTRIP HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2849578 MAHESH LOGANATHRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12428 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC057505
SMARTRIP HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3309831 DEVA PRAKASH KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12429 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC057682 UIT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2706084 SUBHASH PADMANABHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12430 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC057682 UIT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3277215 SAJI PARUTHA KUTTAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12431 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC057682 UIT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3277222
ABDUL MAJEED 
CHERUVALLIKKUDY PAREED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12432 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC058081
TERMINAL HOLY TOURSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3397462 KAVITHA GOVINDARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12433 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC058081
TERMINAL HOLY TOURSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3397465 SRINIVASAN LAKSHMANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12434 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC059034
BENAKA LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3321736 PRATHEEKSHA MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12435 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC059034
BENAKA LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3501193 HALID HAMEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12436 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC059282
FAIRWAY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2270705 PRASANNA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12437 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC059282
FAIRWAY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3539261 GEORGE KIZHEKEMURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12438 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC059282
FAIRWAY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3552523 SAMEER SAM RASHID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12439 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC059500
SUNRICH HOLIDAY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3555718

SAKTHIVEL VETTUVANPOOUR 
GOUNDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12440 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC059500
SUNRICH HOLIDAY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3555741 KAVINKUMAR RANGASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12441 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC059624
SARATHI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2460284 THIPPASANDRA MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12442 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC059624
SARATHI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3569261

RAGHURAO KRISHNAMURTHY 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12443 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC059822
TRAVEL MAAZA INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3558682

RAMACHANDRAPPA VINOD 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12444 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC060029
VALUEMART TRAVEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1685756 RAJENDRA BHATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12445 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC060029
VALUEMART TRAVEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2375136 SANJAYA BHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12446 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC060103
SUNETHRA LABOUR 
ANDTRANSPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3302942 BHUSHAN RAJIV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12447 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC060103
SUNETHRA LABOUR 
ANDTRANSPORTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3581247

MUNIRAJU MUNIBYRAPPA 
BOMENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12448 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC060655 TRAVEL URVI PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3559709 ADITHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12449 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC060655 TRAVEL URVI PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3560464 SAVINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12450 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC060719 S P CAB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3628845 GOPALRAO CHIKKMUNIYOJIRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12451 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC060719 S P CAB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5104015
APPURAO MALIYAPPANAHALLI 
SAMPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12452 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC060719 S P CAB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6507230 KULANDAIYESU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12453 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC061606
NISARGA LEISURE & TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1753457 NEELAKANTA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12454 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC061606
NISARGA LEISURE & TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5229160 HAGALDAL SHARANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12455 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC061606
NISARGA LEISURE & TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5237906 MANJUNATH GANESHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12456 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC061728
SHRIYANKA TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5117692 MAHALINGAPPA RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12457 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC061728
SHRIYANKA TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5117724 SANDHYA SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12458 RC402 U63040KA2011PTC061728
SHRIYANKA TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5117727 RAGHAVENDRA RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12459 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC062204 WOODY'S LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3315998 SALEEM PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12460 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC062204 WOODY'S LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5138906 AYESHA KHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12461 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC062661 VEER TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5189412 MANAKCHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12462 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC062661 VEER TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5236511 MANJUDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12463 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC062708
CASINO HOLIDAYS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2715718 GINEESH ANTONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12464 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC062708
CASINO HOLIDAYS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5203680 ANCHE RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12465 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC062797
SRI VAARI TOURS ANDTRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5204246 SANTOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12466 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC062797
SRI VAARI TOURS ANDTRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5204255 ANKITHA KANCHIKOPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12467 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC062797
SRI VAARI TOURS ANDTRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5204259 KEERTHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12468 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC062797
SRI VAARI TOURS ANDTRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5204263 HULIYAR RAJAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12469 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC063004 EXURA JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5167282 AMIT KUMAR HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12470 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC063004 EXURA JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5168631 VIJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12471 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC063272
BLUE MARINE LEISURES & 
LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2186688 SYED FAROOQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12472 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC063272
BLUE MARINE LEISURES & 
LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5215262 SABIHA KHANUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12473 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC063272
BLUE MARINE LEISURES & 
LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5261213 KHAN SALMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12474 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC063639
PROCABS TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5228703 PRATHAP YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12475 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC063639
PROCABS TOURS AND TRAVELS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5228716

ROHITHYADAV 
GANGADHARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12476 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC063678
MY HOLIDAYS MY WAY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5232934 ARUN JANGIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12477 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC063678
MY HOLIDAYS MY WAY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7198780 MOHAN JANGIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12478 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064204
VIJAY PATEL TRAVEL AGENCIES 
BENGALURUPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1285401 VIJAY PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12479 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064204
VIJAY PATEL TRAVEL AGENCIES 
BENGALURUPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1285413 SUMATHI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12480 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064268
SURAKSHA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3387656

NARAYANA GOWDA 
RAMAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12481 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064268
SURAKSHA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3387907

KRISHNEGOWDA VEENA 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12482 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064459
DMS TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1583775 BASANTKUMAR JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12483 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064459
DMS TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5255519 SAROJ JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12484 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064459
DMS TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5305865 SIDDAROODA KOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12485 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064636
ZING TRAVEL AND LIFESTYLE CLUB 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1816049 SATHISH MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12486 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064636
ZING TRAVEL AND LIFESTYLE CLUB 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5255874 SARAVANA MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12487 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064812
EVENTPRO TRAVELS AND 
HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5296558 VIVEK PUJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12488 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064812
EVENTPRO TRAVELS AND 
HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5296562 SWETHA HEGADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12489 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064989
AVIATOR INTERNATIONAL TOURS & 
TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5285607 MANJUNATHA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12490 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC064989
AVIATOR INTERNATIONAL TOURS & 
TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5285806 TORENUR SUDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12491 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC065578
TICKETINFY TRAVEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3534448 DALAWAI INDRA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12492 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC065578
TICKETINFY TRAVEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5343698 KIRANKUMAR MATAMPRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12493 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC065646
SRI SAI TRAVEL BANDHU 
BANGALORE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5346574 MAHESH PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12494 RC402 U63040KA2012PTC065646
SRI SAI TRAVEL BANDHU 
BANGALORE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6735591 ASHA NANJUNDASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12495 RC402 U63090KA1992PTC013834
SESHA MULBERRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2555155 SUNDARAM NALINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12496 RC402 U63090KA1992PTC013834
SESHA MULBERRIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2581550 THAMBIAH SUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12497 RC402 U63090KA1999PTC025100
SURFACELINES CARGO AND 
LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1805662 VADESSERI SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12498 RC402 U63090KA1999PTC025100
SURFACELINES CARGO AND 
LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3060764 VENKATESHA SANJEEVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12499 RC402 U63090KA1999PTC025693
SHRI MANJUNATHA CARGO 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2441199 SHALINI RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12500 RC402 U63090KA1999PTC025693
SHRI MANJUNATHA CARGO 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 294938 RAJA THANGAVELU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12501 RC402 U63090KA2000PTC027195
JAGUAR FREIGHTS ANDTOURS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3069874 SMITA SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12502 RC402 U63090KA2002PTC030036
NEXUS EQUITY MERCHANDISE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2132705 BANERJEE GAUTAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12503 RC402 U63090KA2002PTC030148
SAZ LOGISTICS (TRANSPORT) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1764185 AHAMED KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12504 RC402 U63090KA2002PTC030148
SAZ LOGISTICS (TRANSPORT) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3372410 RESHMA ANJUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12505 RC402 U63090KA2002PTC030750
AIRONE FEEDER AIRLINE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 69435 NIVEDITA VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12506 RC402 U63090KA2003PTC032152
EMENVEE LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 531197

NIRMALA NELAMAKKADA 
AIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12507 RC402 U63090KA2003PTC032152
EMENVEE LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 531338 MAMIDALA NAGUBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12508 RC402 U63090KA2003PTC032739
DE MARIA TRAVEL HOUSE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1043096 MARIA PRIYA KAMAL GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12509 RC402 U63090KA2003PTC032739
DE MARIA TRAVEL HOUSE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1183249 IRUDIA RAJ SATYENDRA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12510 RC402 U63090KA2003PTC032753
MAARUTI LOGISTIC SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1934800 GAYATHRI CHINCHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12511 RC402 U63090KA2003PTC032753
MAARUTI LOGISTIC SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1952324

HARISH GURURAJ RAO 
DHARMA RAO KASHYAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12512 RC402 U63090KA2004PTC033657 SHAH COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1307413 SHILPA BELUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12513 RC402 U63090KA2004PTC033657 SHAH COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1353107 KHEMCHAND SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12514 RC402 U63090KA2005PTC035892
KARNATAKA FREIGHT MOVERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 212799 SURENDRA VIJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12515 RC402 U63090KA2005PTC035892
KARNATAKA FREIGHT MOVERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2186080 KIRAN VIJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12516 RC402 U63090KA2005PTC035892
KARNATAKA FREIGHT MOVERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 402539 VIKRANT VIJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12517 RC402 U63090KA2005PTC036088
EL-SHADDAI LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2216004

CHANDRASHEKAR 
SHAMAIAHKULLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12518 RC402 U63090KA2005PTC036088
EL-SHADDAI LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2216035 CHELLAIAH MARY THERISA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12519 RC402 U63090KA2005PTC037605
EVERSHINE CONSOLIDATORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1231631 SURESH PATTIYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12520 RC402 U63090KA2005PTC037605
EVERSHINE CONSOLIDATORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1231996 JO JO JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12521 RC402 U63090KA2006PTC040178
FREEZE POINT ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6535645 VELU SHANTHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12522 RC402 U63090KA2006PTC040178
FREEZE POINT ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6535647 REBECCA JEREMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12523 RC402 U63090KA2007PTC042818
BASAVA ROADWAYS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1455948 RAJKUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12524 RC402 U63090KA2007PTC042818
BASAVA ROADWAYS (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1936689 SANTOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12525 RC402 U63090KA2007PTC044071 AAKS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1796824 SATHISH RAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12526 RC402 U63090KA2007PTC044071 AAKS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1796834 SYED BADARUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12527 RC402 U63090KA2008PTC046885
MULTIMODAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2218864 UMAMAHESWAR SARABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12528 RC402 U63090KA2008PTC046885
MULTIMODAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2231364 KALAHASTI HARI BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12529 RC402 U63090KA2008PTC046911
DEMAT LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1185629 SRIRAM SUDHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12530 RC402 U63090KA2008PTC046911
DEMAT LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1611042 NAVEEN BHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12531 RC402 U63090KA2008PTC047535
ROOPA WORLDWIDE TOURS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2289379 ROOPA NANJUNDA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12532 RC402 U63090KA2008PTC047535
ROOPA WORLDWIDE TOURS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2289396 SATHISH YALAGALALE DEVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12533 RC402 U63090KA2008PTC047535
ROOPA WORLDWIDE TOURS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 377519 M SRIPATHI HEBBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12534 RC402 U63090KA2009PLC051705
DREAMWAY HOLIDAYS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 2835468 SANTOSH SOMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12535 RC402 U63090KA2009PLC051705
DREAMWAY HOLIDAYS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 2849578 MAHESH LOGANATHRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12536 RC402 U63090KA2009PLC051705
DREAMWAY HOLIDAYS (INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 2849580 SURESH KUMAR GOURISHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12537 RC402 U63090KA2009PTC048966
SOPAN ROAD LINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2429508 SUDHA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12538 RC402 U63090KA2009PTC048966
SOPAN ROAD LINES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2429513 MAHADEV MOHAN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12539 RC402 U63090KA2009PTC049269

LOYAL WORLD INTEGRATED 
LOGISTICSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 1974679 PUTHIYOTTIL MOIDEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12540 RC402 U63090KA2009PTC049269

LOYAL WORLD INTEGRATED 
LOGISTICSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 2426863 SHABEER ALI PUDIYOTIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12541 RC402 U63090KA2009PTC051203
XLLENZ DESTINATION 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2738687 VARDARAJ ASOGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12542 RC402 U63090KA2009PTC051203
XLLENZ DESTINATION 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2738728 PRAKASAM PREMKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12543 RC402 U63090KA2009PTC051899
PCM LOGISTICS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2845042 HARINI RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12544 RC402 U63090KA2009PTC051899
PCM LOGISTICS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2845051 MANJUNATH PERIYASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12545 RC402 U63090KA2009PTC051907
TARGET SHIPPING ANDTRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2867160

RAMPRASAD SUBRAMANYA 
SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12546 RC402 U63090KA2009PTC051907
TARGET SHIPPING ANDTRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2867191 KONDAHALLI RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12547 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC052212
MILLENIUM PARKING (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1661430 MAKAM SATHEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12548 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC052212
MILLENIUM PARKING (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2417102

PARAMESHWARA 
GANGADHARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12549 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC052237
INFANTS HOSPITALITYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3291311 MALATHY JOHN LOUIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12550 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC052237
INFANTS HOSPITALITYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 732560 JOSEPH JOHN LOUIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12551 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC052237
INFANTS HOSPITALITYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 732600 JOSEPH ARULRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12552 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC052370
INFANT BULK MOVERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2915181 KISHOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12553 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC052370
INFANT BULK MOVERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2915185 JOSEPH ANTHONYRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12554 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC052555
ADAPTECH LOGISTICS 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2769911 SATYA VANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12555 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC052555
ADAPTECH LOGISTICS 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2836449 VEERAMRAJU RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12556 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053038
VENUS TOUR MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2969634 BABURAVA PAVARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12557 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053038
VENUS TOUR MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2969636 ASHWINI KELARKALBETTU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12558 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053038
VENUS TOUR MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2969645 GOVINDARAJ RAM RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12559 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053693
NEST WAREHOUSING AND 
LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3048123

SREEPATI PANDITARATHYULA 
BHADRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12560 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053693
NEST WAREHOUSING AND 
LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3335157 SREEPATI RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12561 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053753
EMPOWER TRANSIT SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3055915 PRAKASH NARAYANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12562 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053753
EMPOWER TRANSIT SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3055967 THILAKESH NARASIMHACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12563 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053753
EMPOWER TRANSIT SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3055982 MALLIKARJUNA SHANTHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12564 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053753
EMPOWER TRANSIT SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3055994 FELIX GODWIN GOULD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12565 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053955

CRYSTAL EXPRESS SHIPPING AND 
LOGISTICSCOMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 2953379 JOEL CRASTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12566 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053955

CRYSTAL EXPRESS SHIPPING AND 
LOGISTICSCOMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 2959569 PAULINE CRASTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12567 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC053955

CRYSTAL EXPRESS SHIPPING AND 
LOGISTICSCOMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITETED Strike Off 6460922 MOHAMED HANIF CHIPOLKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12568 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054012
HEALTH & TRAVEL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1054012 SHASHI KANTH MURUGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12569 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054012
HEALTH & TRAVEL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3090383 SATHISH RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12570 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054071 IMPULSE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3058489 GURUMURTHY MAHALADKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12571 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054071 IMPULSE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3059748 RESHMA DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12572 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054071 IMPULSE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7774544 MOHAMMED YOUSUFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12573 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054150
SUCCESS RENTAL CABSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3045001 GIRISH VEERABHADRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12574 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054150
SUCCESS RENTAL CABSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3087831 GOPURAO RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12575 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054150
SUCCESS RENTAL CABSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6545276 KALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12576 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054486
GREENLION TRAVEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3045829 FREDRICK LEO EMMANUEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12577 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054486
GREENLION TRAVEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3084496 BEATRICE DASS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12578 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054738
PADMALAYA INDIA ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3123709

PANDURANGAMURTHY 
GUDULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12579 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054738
PADMALAYA INDIA ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3123723 FAKEERAPPA PENNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12580 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054794
ESM TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3077990 ELIZABETH SAMUEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12581 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC054794
ESM TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3078004 SAMUEL RAJAN SUNDER RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12582 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055005 LE TOURISM DNA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1691929 GOPINATH NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12583 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055005 LE TOURISM DNA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3121769 KARISHMA NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12584 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055030 PVG TRANSLINES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 233115 PRASANNA GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12585 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055030 PVG TRANSLINES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 233390 NEHA GHOTAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12586 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055030 PVG TRANSLINES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7806297 NOORAHMAD FAZLULLAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12587 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055224
INMOTION TRAVEL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3138110 VARUN KHONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12588 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055224
INMOTION TRAVEL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3319581 JAYCHAND NAGDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12589 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055277
GONOWTRIP TRAVEL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2748918 MOHAMMED TABREZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12590 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055277
GONOWTRIP TRAVEL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3221932 MANDEEP BAJWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12591 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055352
RENCY - WILLIAM TOURS & 
TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3203745 WILLIAM GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12592 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055352
RENCY - WILLIAM TOURS & 
TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3219263 RENCY GUNASEELAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12593 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055381
YOURCABS AUTO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1146470 SHISHIRA RUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12594 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055381
YOURCABS AUTO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3163947 RAJATH KEDILAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12595 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055703
TRAVELCABS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3249565 MARY PINTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12596 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055703
TRAVELCABS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3249752 ROHAN PINTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12597 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055856
TROGONS TRAVEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3158704 BIJU CHANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12598 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055856
TROGONS TRAVEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3158739 RAJESH UNNIKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12599 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055856
TROGONS TRAVEL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3264533 RAJESH KODOTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12600 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055915
NMS TRAVEL NAVIGATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3076722 NAINA KUMTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12601 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055915
NMS TRAVEL NAVIGATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3113106 SYED ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12602 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055938
KALASH HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3273791

SUMIL CHEENANKANDY 
VELIYANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12603 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC055938
KALASH HOSPITALITY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3273808 SURAJ SHYAM SUNDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12604 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC056132 RICHNET TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3299090 LATA CHATTERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12605 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC056132 RICHNET TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 609850 FEBBY SAMUEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12606 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC056147
AATMA IMPEX TRANSOLUTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1384122 RAJESH MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12607 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC056147
AATMA IMPEX TRANSOLUTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3100540 VINOD NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12608 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC056147
AATMA IMPEX TRANSOLUTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3100578 DEEPA MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12609 RC402 U63090KA2010PTC056147
AATMA IMPEX TRANSOLUTION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3340351 SUNITA NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12610 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC056599

PEOPLE TOURS TRAVELS & PRE-
OWNEDVEHICLES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12611 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC056599

PEOPLE TOURS TRAVELS & PRE-
OWNEDVEHICLES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 3328332 VIJAY GANGADHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12612 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC057171
SUHAANA SAFAR ONLINE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3408659 VIJAY BHARDWAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12613 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC057171
SUHAANA SAFAR ONLINE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5258383 SHIRALKAR SANDEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12614 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC057171
SUHAANA SAFAR ONLINE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5258412 RAJAT BHARDWAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12615 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC057374
JAAN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3219263 RENCY GUNASEELAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 471



12616 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC057374
JAAN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3388845 ROCIN ROBERT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12617 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC057418
TRAVEL EDGE HOLIDAYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2904299 BANGALORE HEMANTH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12618 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC057418
TRAVEL EDGE HOLIDAYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2904335 CHANDRAKALA KALENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12619 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC057553
COGNIZANCE LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3444894 BIJU REKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12620 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC057553
COGNIZANCE LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3445229

KRISHNAMOORTHY 
KODHAINAKSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12621 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC058111
T3 LEISURE SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3397462 KAVITHA GOVINDARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12622 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC058111
T3 LEISURE SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3397465 SRINIVASAN LAKSHMANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12623 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC058181
PERIGEE LOGISTICS SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3469059 DEEPAK NAGARAJACHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12624 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC058181
PERIGEE LOGISTICS SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3497495 ANUPAM THAKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12625 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC058469
FLY 2 REACH TOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3430629 KWAJA KHAJA SHAMSHUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12626 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC058469
FLY 2 REACH TOURS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5107692 KHAJA NAZIM UDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12627 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC059215
GRAVITI RENTAL CABSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3431326 CHANDRASHEKHAR HARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12628 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC059215
GRAVITI RENTAL CABSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3431344 AJAY MUDALAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12629 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC059639 ANUM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3528534 HUSNA KHANUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12630 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC059639 ANUM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3528544 ZULFIKAR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12631 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC059857
HKS EXOTIC HOLIDAYSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3565357 MOHAMMED ATIYANAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12632 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC059857
HKS EXOTIC HOLIDAYSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3565360 NAYAZ ARSHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12633 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC059857
HKS EXOTIC HOLIDAYSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3584666 SABIHAKOUSER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12634 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC061916 MILVER LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5116032 SHALINI PRAVINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12635 RC402 U63090KA2011PTC061916 MILVER LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5117855
PERUVAPPOYIL 
PRASANNAKUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12636 RC402 U63090KA2012PTC062939 CHINNI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2153260 SEKHAR CHINNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12637 RC402 U63090KA2012PTC062939 CHINNI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2153310 SUDHARANI CHINNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12638 RC402 U63090KA2012PTC063622 SEALS EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5155425 JAVEED INAMDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12639 RC402 U63090KA2012PTC063622 SEALS EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5191891 NIKHAT INAMDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12640 RC402 U63090KA2012PTC063622 SEALS EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5346599 MUBEEN BEPARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12641 RC402 U63090KA2012PTC063622 SEALS EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5346600 SAMINA BEPARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12642 RC402 U63090KA2012PTC064861
JOURNEYMANTRA.COM TRAVEL 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5290050 MANISH SAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12643 RC402 U63090KA2012PTC064861
JOURNEYMANTRA.COM TRAVEL 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5290059 VIVEK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12644 RC402 U64100KA2011PTC058349 MXL TELECOM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3522573 NEBOT ELIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12645 RC402 U64100KA2011PTC058349 MXL TELECOM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3562059 GUY KAMGAING KOUAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12646 RC402 U64100KA2011PTC058349 MXL TELECOM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3639384 MAURICE HAZAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12647 RC402 U64100KA2011PTC058349 MXL TELECOM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 822225 D RAVINDRANATH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12648 RC402 U64100KA2011PTC061578
NISHKA COURIER AND CARGO 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2589073 AYARALLII PHANIRAJGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12649 RC402 U64100KA2011PTC061578
NISHKA COURIER AND CARGO 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2624687 PRIYADARSHINI DODDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12650 RC402 U64100KA2011PTC061578
NISHKA COURIER AND CARGO 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3150023

RAGHAVENDRARAO KRISHNA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12651 RC402 U64120KA1997PTC022460
ESSKAY SPEED SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2369216 DEEPAK KHERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12652 RC402 U64120KA1997PTC022460
ESSKAY SPEED SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2369243 SUBHASH KHERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12653 RC402 U64120KA1997PTC022460
ESSKAY SPEED SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2405255 SUSHMA KHERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12654 RC402 U64120KA2003PTC031586
TEAM DELTA OUT SOURCING 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2702524 SIMON BASKAR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12655 RC402 U64120KA2003PTC031586
TEAM DELTA OUT SOURCING 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 446776 STEVEN ADIKALRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12656 RC402 U64120KA2003PTC031586
TEAM DELTA OUT SOURCING 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7086311 RAMESH MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12657 RC402 U64120KA2005PTC036410

EMARALD CLEARING AND 
FORWARDING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1393364 JAYESH PRAHALADA NATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12658 RC402 U64120KA2005PTC036410

EMARALD CLEARING AND 
FORWARDING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2607565

JAYAPRAKASH 
PRAHALADANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12659 RC402 U64200KA2007PLC044309 VISISHTA TELECOM LIMITED Strike Off 1497893 ADITH KOTANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12660 RC402 U64200KA2007PLC044309 VISISHTA TELECOM LIMITED Strike Off 1497915 SREEKRISHNA KOTNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12661 RC402 U64200KA2007PLC044309 VISISHTA TELECOM LIMITED Strike Off 1781813 BHARAT MAHAPRASAD SEVAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12662 RC402 U64200KA2007PLC044309 VISISHTA TELECOM LIMITED Strike Off 2146344 MANISH CHANDAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12663 RC402 U64200KA2007PTC043842

GOLDENWINGS 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
&TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 
LIMITED Strike Off 1661169 SHARMISTHA BANERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12664 RC402 U64200KA2007PTC043842

GOLDENWINGS 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
&TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 
LIMITED Strike Off 1661172 ANIL SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12665 RC402 U64200KA2007PTC044182
DAWN TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3015834 SAMUEL DENNIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12666 RC402 U64200KA2007PTC044182
DAWN TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3159742 UMASANKAR BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12667 RC402 U64200KA2007PTC044182
DAWN TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3180077 ABY ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12668 RC402 U64200KA2007PTC044182
DAWN TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3214592 JOJY THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12669 RC402 U64200KA2007PTC044182
DAWN TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3214648 SAMUEL ISAC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12670 RC402 U64200KA2008PTC046879
MPOWER GLOBAL ACCESS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1981880 RAMGIRI THIMMASANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12671 RC402 U64200KA2008PTC046879
MPOWER GLOBAL ACCESS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2225708 JIMUT KALPA MAZUMDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12672 RC402 U64200KA2009PTC050752

NEOCLASSE ENTERTAINMENT 
MEDIA ANDCOMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITE LIMITED Strike Off 1907524 SUHAEL MOHAMED MEHBOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12673 RC402 U64200KA2009PTC050752

NEOCLASSE ENTERTAINMENT 
MEDIA ANDCOMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITE LIMITED Strike Off 1941820 MURALIBABU NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12674 RC402 U64200KA2010PTC052738
VIRGO TELENETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2860138

KRISHNASWAMYVARMA 
MOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12675 RC402 U64200KA2010PTC052738
VIRGO TELENETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2860164 SUNDARAM ELAVARASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12676 RC402 U64200KA2011PTC057603
ORRTUS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3375381 SAMAD ABDUL MAAJID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12677 RC402 U64200KA2011PTC057603
ORRTUS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3375399 RAHIM ABDUL SAMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12678 RC402 U64200KA2011PTC057603
ORRTUS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3375411 SAMAD MOHAMED WASEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12679 RC402 U64200KA2011PTC057603
ORRTUS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3375579 SAMAD ABDUL ALEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12680 RC402 U64200KA2011PTC058089

SVS ELECTRICAL & 
TELECOMMUNICATIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3477153 KALARI DHANANJAYA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12681 RC402 U64200KA2011PTC058089

SVS ELECTRICAL & 
TELECOMMUNICATIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3493506 SATHYABHAMA VISWANATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12682 RC402 U64200KA2011PTC059350
STARLIGHT TELECOMMUNICATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3106068 AARON GOVIAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12683 RC402 U64200KA2011PTC059350
STARLIGHT TELECOMMUNICATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3530103 EVELYNNE GOVIAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12684 RC402 U64200KA2012PTC065073
WELCOME DIAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3623909 ASHWATHNARAYANAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12685 RC402 U64200KA2012PTC065073
WELCOME DIAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3624442 SUKUMAR BALIGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12686 RC402 U64201KA2006PTC040182 VI TELETECHZONE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 530670 SHIVA BALIVADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12687 RC402 U64201KA2006PTC040182 VI TELETECHZONE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 530743 DHANA BALIVADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12688 RC402 U64201KA2006PTC040182 VI TELETECHZONE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 530775 PRERANA JAVALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12689 RC402 U64201KA2006PTC040182 VI TELETECHZONE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 636509 PRIYADARSHAN JAVALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12690 RC402 U64201KA2007PTC041981
UNISYS COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2778415 PRABHAKAR MADHIRAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12691 RC402 U64201KA2007PTC041981
UNISYS COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2994619 PRATHIBHA VIJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12692 RC402 U64201KA2007PTC041981
UNISYS COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 449728 VIJAY KUMAR VANAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12693 RC402 U64201KA2007PTC043304 BRIO TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1541820 HARISH KOLAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12694 RC402 U64201KA2007PTC043304 BRIO TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5344104 RAMALINGAM RAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12695 RC402 U64201KA2007PTC043942
PENGUINS OUTREACH RETAIL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1538541 LALIT JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12696 RC402 U64201KA2007PTC043942
PENGUINS OUTREACH RETAIL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1538546 NIRMAL KUMAR BANTIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12697 RC402 U64201KA2007PTC043942
PENGUINS OUTREACH RETAIL 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1855389 NIRANJAN TADANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12698 RC402 U64201KA2008PTC048008 SKYTEL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2317659
NARAYAN KUMAR 
PANDURANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12699 RC402 U64201KA2008PTC048008 SKYTEL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2351132 RAVIKUMAR PANDURANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12700 RC402 U64201KA2008PTC048008 SKYTEL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2534750 HANUMANTAIAH SANJIVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12701 RC402 U64201KA2008PTC048751
MILKYWAY TELECOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2352951 DUSHYANT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12702 RC402 U64201KA2008PTC048751
MILKYWAY TELECOM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2458766 YATHEESH PAPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12703 RC402 U64201KA2009PTC049937
MIRACLE TELECOMSERVICES 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2137076 LATHA ARUMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12704 RC402 U64201KA2009PTC049937
MIRACLE TELECOMSERVICES 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6565270 ARUMUGAM GEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12705 RC402 U64201KA2009PTC050261
SRI VARALAKSHMI TELECOM 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2526338 GUNAVATHI SRIKANTASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12706 RC402 U64201KA2009PTC050261
SRI VARALAKSHMI TELECOM 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2526512 JEEVAN SRIKANTASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12707 RC402 U64201KA2009PTC050458
ICON TELENET ENGINEERING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2351131 NAGESH GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12708 RC402 U64201KA2009PTC050458
ICON TELENET ENGINEERING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2700558

SIDDEGOWDA 
GANGADHARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12709 RC402 U64201KA2009PTC051184
V4 COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2681028 KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12710 RC402 U64201KA2009PTC051184
V4 COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2705703 ESHWAR CHANDREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12711 RC402 U64201KA2010PTC056037
MOBILEWERKS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3101161 AJAY KAPOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12712 RC402 U64201KA2010PTC056037
MOBILEWERKS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3101238 SHALINI KAPOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12713 RC402 U64201KA2011PTC061298
OMKAR TELE STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3629726 SHASHIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12714 RC402 U64201KA2011PTC061298
OMKAR TELE STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3629740 MANJUNATH KEMPANANJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12715 RC402 U64201KA2011PTC061298
OMKAR TELE STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3629752 SATEESH BASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12716 RC402 U64201KA2011PTC061298
OMKAR TELE STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3645792

GEETHA YELIYUR 
SIDDALINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12717 RC402 U64201KA2011PTC061298
OMKAR TELE STRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3645798

GURUSWAMY 
CHANDRASHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12718 RC402 U64201KA2012PTC064821
TECH COGNIZOUS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5307936 MANISH BEHERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12719 RC402 U64201KA2012PTC064821
TECH COGNIZOUS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5307943 SANJEEB BEHERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12720 RC402 U64202KA1981PTC004495
COMMUNICATION WORKSHOP 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1589857 SRIMATESH KAVEESHWARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12721 RC402 U64202KA1981PTC004495
COMMUNICATION WORKSHOP 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2598987 INDUMATHI GUNDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12722 RC402 U64202KA1998PTC023666
SHYAMALA SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2213907 VISHNU GUMATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12723 RC402 U64202KA1998PTC023666
SHYAMALA SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2283458 SHASHIKALA GOVIND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 475



12724 RC402 U64202KA1998PTC024338
OBJECTORB TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1621184 RAGHU HUDLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12725 RC402 U64202KA1998PTC024338
OBJECTORB TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2433395 ANAND HUDLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12726 RC402 U64202KA1999PLC025038
VISUAL INTERACTIVE ( INDIA ) 
LIMITED Strike Off 1573467 RAJKUMAR KONERU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12727 RC402 U64202KA1999PLC025038
VISUAL INTERACTIVE ( INDIA ) 
LIMITED Strike Off 1736192 KODALI MADHU BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12728 RC402 U64202KA1999PLC025038
VISUAL INTERACTIVE ( INDIA ) 
LIMITED Strike Off 280072 R VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12729 RC402 U64202KA1999PTC025345
REAL ESTATE BANK INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1857816

SUBRAMANYAM 
RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12730 RC402 U64202KA1999PTC025345
REAL ESTATE BANK INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2129551 VEERENDAR NAHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12731 RC402 U64202KA1999PTC025345
REAL ESTATE BANK INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2404042

KUMBAKONAM RAMANUJAM 
RAGAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12732 RC402 U64202KA1999PTC025472
ECLAT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 967290 HARISH GIRIAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12733 RC402 U64202KA1999PTC025472
ECLAT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 967484 POORNIMA HARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12734 RC402 U64202KA1999PTC025741
KONERU SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1573467 RAJKUMAR KONERU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12735 RC402 U64202KA1999PTC025741
KONERU SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 280072 R VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12736 RC402 U64202KA1999PTC025807
M.S.E-COM (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 46268 HARISH KOCHIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12737 RC402 U64202KA1999PTC026044
GLOBAL MEDITRANS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1872046 SAVITHA GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12738 RC402 U64202KA2000PTC027206
M.S. RAMAIAH COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 475073 MATHIKERE PATTABHIRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12739 RC402 U64202KA2000PTC027206
M.S. RAMAIAH COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 475153 ANITHA PATTABHIRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12740 RC402 U64202KA2000PTC027612 JADOO WORKS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 224723 PULAK DIWANJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12741 RC402 U64202KA2002PTC030864
EMTEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1780882 KARNA SHYAM LAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12742 RC402 U64202KA2002PTC030864
EMTEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2336076 SARIKA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12743 RC402 U64202KA2003PTC031555

ENABLED FINANCIAL SERVICES 
ANDCONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 2819554 VENKATESH SOSALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12744 RC402 U64202KA2003PTC031555

ENABLED FINANCIAL SERVICES 
ANDCONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 2900033 GEO ANTONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12745 RC402 U64202KA2003PTC031601
BYOND GLOBAL OUTSOURCING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1917914 ANTHONY RIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12746 RC402 U64202KA2003PTC031601
BYOND GLOBAL OUTSOURCING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1944686 SONIA MENDIRATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12747 RC402 U64202KA2003PTC031601
BYOND GLOBAL OUTSOURCING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2700550 PARGAT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12748 RC402 U64202KA2003PTC032064
ODESSA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2726604 FAROOK MOHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12749 RC402 U64202KA2003PTC032064
ODESSA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2812421 NUSRATH FAROOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12750 RC402 U64202KA2004PLC034135
MUKUNDA E-SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1443278 AKHIL DEV BUDHGUTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12751 RC402 U64202KA2004PLC034135
MUKUNDA E-SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1567053 KARTHIK SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12752 RC402 U64202KA2004PLC034135
MUKUNDA E-SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 173776 SREENIVASULU KATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12753 RC402 U64202KA2004PLC034135
MUKUNDA E-SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 187783 RAGHUNATH BOGGARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12754 RC402 U64202KA2004PLC034135
MUKUNDA E-SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 187835 RAVI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12755 RC402 U64202KA2004PTC033472
MOBILE ENTERTAINMENT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1352531 DAVID ARNOLD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12756 RC402 U64202KA2004PTC033472
MOBILE ENTERTAINMENT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 372660 ESWAR PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12757 RC402 U64202KA2004PTC034942
TELINOVATION COMMUNICATION 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1947795 HARSH MAHAPATRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12758 RC402 U64202KA2004PTC034942
TELINOVATION COMMUNICATION 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2428653 PALANI KASINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12759 RC402 U64202KA2004PTC034942
TELINOVATION COMMUNICATION 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2428670 SRINIVAS VENKATARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12760 RC402 U64202KA2004PTC035071
PROJENCO SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2009224 METHUKU SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12761 RC402 U64202KA2004PTC035071
PROJENCO SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 371068 JOSEPH PHILIP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12762 RC402 U64202KA2005PTC035784
INVU IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1570808 VINU VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12763 RC402 U64202KA2005PTC035784
INVU IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1831995 GRETTA BARETTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12764 RC402 U64202KA2005PTC036118 SPG SOFTEK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1627796 PRASHANT DONGRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12765 RC402 U64202KA2005PTC036118 SPG SOFTEK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2182648 GOVINDARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12766 RC402 U64202KA2005PTC036118 SPG SOFTEK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2301623 GANESH GOVINDARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12767 RC402 U64202KA2005PTC036431 ELINA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1543149 SHEKAR NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12768 RC402 U64202KA2005PTC036431 ELINA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1739776 SUNIL KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12769 RC402 U64202KA2005PTC036431 ELINA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 220409 SWAMINATHAN MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12770 RC402 U64202KA2005PTC036431 ELINA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 715511 BARE PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12771 RC402 U64202KA2005PTC037030
FORWARDCON WIRELESSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1108148 SHREYA PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12772 RC402 U64202KA2006PTC039839
MOBILE FEED BACK SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6685556 NILESH SURVE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12773 RC402 U64202KA2006PTC039839
MOBILE FEED BACK SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6842980 BIJAYA BARIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12774 RC402 U64202KA2006PTC040615 AIRLINK WIRELESS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 651856 KARAN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12775 RC402 U64202KA2006PTC040615 AIRLINK WIRELESS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 653372 SIDHARTH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12776 RC402 U64202KA2006PTC040615 AIRLINK WIRELESS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 653389 JASBIR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12777 RC402 U64202KA2007PTC043124
ADUNIK TELE COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1897726

SAMPATH RAMASWAMY 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12778 RC402 U64202KA2007PTC043124
ADUNIK TELE COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1914164 SREENIVASAN IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12779 RC402 U64202KA2007PTC044170
ATP PORTAL SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1728099 NAZAR MOHAMMEDMOOSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12780 RC402 U64202KA2007PTC044170
ATP PORTAL SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1814604 NOUFAL SALUDHEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12781 RC402 U64202KA2008PTC046370
OCEANS 5 INFOTEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2057995 DINESH RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12782 RC402 U64202KA2008PTC046370
OCEANS 5 INFOTEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2102750

VIJAYA NIRMAL PUSHPANATH 
JAYA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12783 RC402 U64202KA2008PTC046898 G B TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2183909 CHEEKATI SIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12784 RC402 U64202KA2008PTC046898 G B TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2184195 CHEEKATI PADMARANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12785 RC402 U64202KA2009PTC049953
SUNKABIR MOBISOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1027776 YENUGU KRISHNA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12786 RC402 U64202KA2009PTC049953
SUNKABIR MOBISOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 364568 BALAGA SEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12787 RC402 U64202KA2009PTC051789
WAVELIGHT STREAMINGSOLUTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1656525

MEDHARMITHL 
VENKATASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12788 RC402 U64202KA2009PTC051789
WAVELIGHT STREAMINGSOLUTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2833055 KEMPAIAH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12789 RC402 U64202KA2009PTC051789
WAVELIGHT STREAMINGSOLUTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2833641 VADUKUNTE UMASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12790 RC402 U64203KA2000PTC027957 S-WAVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 169674 RAJAGOPALAN RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12791 RC402 U64203KA2000PTC027957 S-WAVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2979178 KRISHNAMURTHY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12792 RC402 U64203KA2000PTC027957 S-WAVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2991444 ANIL SHANBHAG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12793 RC402 U64203KA2000PTC027957 S-WAVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 537584 THIYAGARAJAN MUTHIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12794 RC402 U64203KA2001PTC029607
AMPLE COMMUNICATIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1485783 JAGDISHWAR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12795 RC402 U64203KA2001PTC029607
AMPLE COMMUNICATIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 179618 VISVESWAR AKELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12796 RC402 U64203KA2006PTC040880
PALAK NETWORK AND SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2400864 PRAVEEN KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12797 RC402 U64203KA2006PTC040880
PALAK NETWORK AND SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 713049 PANKAJ JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12798 RC402 U64203KA2007PTC043546
MANHI TELECONINFRA & 
HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1638626 NEEMA LOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12799 RC402 U64203KA2007PTC043546
MANHI TELECONINFRA & 
HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1638849 LOKESHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12800 RC402 U64203KA2008PLC045778 DIGIBEE MOBILE LIMITED Active 1475656 SURESH CHANDRA DHOLAKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12801 RC402 U64203KA2008PLC045778 DIGIBEE MOBILE LIMITED Active 1668676 KALPANA DHOLAKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12802 RC402 U64203KA2008PLC045778 DIGIBEE MOBILE LIMITED Active 399235 MAHENDRA JHAVERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12803 RC402 U64203KA2008PTC046316
K.V. TELECOM PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2164039 KESHAVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12804 RC402 U64203KA2008PTC046316
K.V. TELECOM PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5311006 BANGALORE NANDA KISHORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12805 RC402 U64203KA2009PTC049818 DUO TELE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 75506 THUMMALACHETTY MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12806 RC402 U64203KA2009PTC049818 DUO TELE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 77222 ALUNGOOR SHARATHCHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12807 RC402 U64203KA2009PTC049830
RPSNETWORKS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2625839 PRABHAT RANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12808 RC402 U64203KA2009PTC049830
RPSNETWORKS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2969525 RAHUL JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12809 RC402 U64203KA2010PTC052522
ARUN TELE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2895530 DHANASHEKAR GANESHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12810 RC402 U64203KA2010PTC052522
ARUN TELE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2907800 CHANDRASHEKAR GANESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12811 RC402 U64204KA2009PTC049292

TELEPHONY TELECOMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2494605 AHAMED PARIYANTAKATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12812 RC402 U64204KA2009PTC049292

TELEPHONY TELECOMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2494620 MUHAMED PARIYANTAVIDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12813 RC402 U64204KA2009PTC049292

TELEPHONY TELECOMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2494643 AHMED HARIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12814 RC402 U64204KA2009PTC049292

TELEPHONY TELECOMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2494660 MOHAMED SHAFI MOOSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12815 RC402 U64204KA2010PTC054604
TELE CALL INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3111515 VISHWARAJ VITTHAL RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12816 RC402 U64204KA2010PTC054604
TELE CALL INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3370254

BASAWARAJ SHIVANNA 
MANDARWADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12817 RC402 U64204KA2010PTC054604
TELE CALL INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5309255 BHEEMASHANKAR GAVNALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12818 RC402 U65100KA2010PTC054349
PIPAL TREE INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3076081 VISHWANATHAN JAYARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12819 RC402 U65100KA2010PTC054349
PIPAL TREE INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3076088 JYOTI VISHWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12820 RC402 U65100KA2010PTC054702
MZONE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2994620 OM PRAKASH CHIKKANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12821 RC402 U65100KA2010PTC054702
MZONE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7610296 KAVITHA KISHORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12822 RC402 U65100KA2010PTC054951
SAMUSTI HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3140428

ARAVINDANATH 
DEVANAGUNDI MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12823 RC402 U65100KA2010PTC054951
SAMUSTI HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3157567 DEEPAK ANOOR VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12824 RC402 U65100KA2011PTC059124
BULLS N BEARS CAPITAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3485148

SHIVANAND 
SHIVASHARANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12825 RC402 U65100KA2011PTC059124
BULLS N BEARS CAPITAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3506703 AMRUTHAPPA KALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12826 RC402 U65100KA2011PTC059816
AISHWARYA CORPFIN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1557904 RAVI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12827 RC402 U65100KA2011PTC059816
AISHWARYA CORPFIN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 687579 MALINI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12828 RC402 U65100KA2011PTC059845
FUTURE SECURE FINANCIAL 
ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2670945 VINOD SHIVARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12829 RC402 U65100KA2011PTC059845
FUTURE SECURE FINANCIAL 
ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2794845 CHETAN SHIVRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12830 RC402 U65100KA2012PTC065649
BRS GLOBAL FINCORP PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5357583

SIDDAREDDY 
BHAGYARAJASEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12831 RC402 U65100KA2012PTC065649
BRS GLOBAL FINCORP PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5357592

KAIKONDRAHALLY RAJASEKHAR 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12832 RC402 U65110KA1981PTC004219

SUDHIR MANGEMENT SERVICES 
AND FINANCECONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMLIMITED Strike Off 2244964 AMIT PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12833 RC402 U65110KA1981PTC004219

SUDHIR MANGEMENT SERVICES 
AND FINANCECONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMLIMITED Strike Off 2590586 ASHA PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12834 RC402 U65110KA1981PTC004219

SUDHIR MANGEMENT SERVICES 
AND FINANCECONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMLIMITED Strike Off 2590622 RAMCHANDRA PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12835 RC402 U65190KA2007PTC042911 RAHIDS FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1898373 MOHAMED GAFOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12836 RC402 U65190KA2007PTC042911 RAHIDS FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2191245
VIJAYALAKSHMI 
SRIKANTESHWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12837 RC402 U65190KA2007PTC042911 RAHIDS FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2209454 SYED AMEER PASHA SAAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12838 RC402 U65190KA2007PTC042911 RAHIDS FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2264109 SINDHNOOR RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12839 RC402 U65190KA2009PTC051346
ACRUX FINANCIAL & ALLIED 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2775715

SUJAI GOWDA MIRLE 
RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12840 RC402 U65190KA2009PTC051346
ACRUX FINANCIAL & ALLIED 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3094431 SWATHY GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12841 RC402 U65190KA2009PTC051669
ADIPARSHVA GLOBAL IMPEX FOREX 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2803042 DARSHANA RANKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12842 RC402 U65190KA2009PTC051669
ADIPARSHVA GLOBAL IMPEX FOREX 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2804364 SACHIN RANKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12843 RC402 U65190KA2009PTC051765
MAHILA MITRA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2823335 RAVI HONNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12844 RC402 U65190KA2009PTC051765
MAHILA MITRA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2823409 PRAKASHA HUCHHANAYAKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12845 RC402 U65190KA2009PTC051765
MAHILA MITRA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2837976 SHANKARA REVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12846 RC402 U65190KA2009PTC051765
MAHILA MITRA FINANCIAL 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2838698 RAGHAVENDRA PRASANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12847 RC402 U65190KA2010PTC054903
DOLPHIN REAL WEALTHSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3126787 MANJUNATH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12848 RC402 U65190KA2010PTC054903
DOLPHIN REAL WEALTHSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3126792 BASAVARAJ KURNAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12849 RC402 U65190KA2010PTC054903
DOLPHIN REAL WEALTHSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3232209 SHIVANAND APPAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12850 RC402 U65190KA2010PTC054990
SMAT VENTURES & CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 197845 IRFAN KAMAL SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 480



12851 RC402 U65190KA2010PTC054990
SMAT VENTURES & CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2088496 RAGHVIN SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12852 RC402 U65190KA2010PTC054990
SMAT VENTURES & CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2308903 SHERRY SEHGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12853 RC402 U65191KA2010PLC052260 CREDOS CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2571013 PRASHANTH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12854 RC402 U65191KA2010PLC052260 CREDOS CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2735412 KAVITA SHYADAMBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12855 RC402 U65191KA2010PLC052260 CREDOS CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2735477 UMA HIRUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12856 RC402 U65191KA2010PLC052260 CREDOS CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2735499 BASAVARAJ HIRUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12857 RC402 U65191KA2010PLC052260 CREDOS CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2793833 RAJIV HIRUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12858 RC402 U65191KA2010PLC052260 CREDOS CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2819587 SHRINIVAS SHYADAMBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12859 RC402 U65191KA2010PLC052260 CREDOS CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 3341488 RAJASHEKHAR VASTRAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12860 RC402 U65191KA2010PLC052260 CREDOS CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 6940818 RAKESH HIRUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12861 RC402 U65191KA2010PTC055705
2M SECURITIES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3284444 RAGHU RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12862 RC402 U65191KA2010PTC055705
2M SECURITIES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3284547 RAVIKUMAR NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12863 RC402 U65191KA2010PTC055705
2M SECURITIES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3284664 MOHAN RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12864 RC402 U65191KA2010PTC055705
2M SECURITIES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3285582 VENKATESH LAXMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12865 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC062279
SRI LAXMI WEALTH CREATORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2837844 SEKHAR REDDY SIDDALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12866 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC062279
SRI LAXMI WEALTH CREATORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3542320 MADHUSUDHAN MALLELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12867 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC062279
SRI LAXMI WEALTH CREATORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5344408 SRIKANTH BATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12868 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC062279
SRI LAXMI WEALTH CREATORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6367849 BAKKA SASIKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12869 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC062749
ARIAN FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3545558

KARTHIK KUMAR 
SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12870 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC062749
ARIAN FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5148992 KRISHNA RAGAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12871 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC063940
EXTREME VENTURE TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5228462 SHANAVAS KALLAMMURIKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12872 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC063940
EXTREME VENTURE TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5228467 BALRAM CHORAKKODE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12873 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC063940
EXTREME VENTURE TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5228476 SHAHUL PUTHIYAVALAPPIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12874 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC063940
EXTREME VENTURE TRADING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5294208 CHITHARI NOUSHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12875 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC064187

LOAN MONSTER FINANCE 
CORPORATION (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5244713 MUNIYAPPA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12876 RC402 U65191KA2012PTC064187

LOAN MONSTER FINANCE 
CORPORATION (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5244717 GUBBY DEVADATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12877 RC402 U65192KA2010PTC052176
SRI LAKSHMI VENUGOPALA CHITS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2896740 RAMA KRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12878 RC402 U65192KA2010PTC052176
SRI LAKSHMI VENUGOPALA CHITS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2909212

BASAVARAJAIAH KRISHNA 
SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12879 RC402 U65900KA2008PTC047237
BORSE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2267027 HEMANTH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12880 RC402 U65900KA2008PTC047237
BORSE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2267050 ATTHIHALLI HARSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12881 RC402 U65900KA2009PTC051700
ROYAL FINSERVE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2848191

VENKATESH GOWDA 
SUBBEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12882 RC402 U65900KA2009PTC051700
ROYAL FINSERVE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5309240

RAJANI KOLARA 
CHANDRAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12883 RC402 U65900KA2012PTC063305
ENABLE INVESTOR SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5206087 ROHIT ISSAC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12884 RC402 U65900KA2012PTC063305
ENABLE INVESTOR SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5206092 NEENA ISSAC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12885 RC402 U65900KA2012PTC063305
ENABLE INVESTOR SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5206100 VENGALIL ISSAC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12886 RC402 U65910KA1987PTC008563
READY FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2130605 SHARATH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12887 RC402 U65910KA1991PTC011898
BLUE CHIP FACTORINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 984796 JEDDU BALAGANGADHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12888 RC402 U65910KA1991PTC011898
BLUE CHIP FACTORINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 984839 JEDDU BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12889 RC402 U65910KA1991PTC012088 MKW FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2058384 PRAKASH WALKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12890 RC402 U65910KA1991PTC012088 MKW FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2063019 YADUVIR WALKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12891 RC402 U65910KA1991PTC012088 MKW FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5120154 VEENA WALKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12892 RC402 U65910KA1991PTC012088 MKW FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 974356 SURESH WALKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12893 RC402 U65910KA1995PTC019461
PRIME FINSTOCK (INDIA ) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1016926 SWAMY KIRON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12894 RC402 U65910KA1995PTC019461
PRIME FINSTOCK (INDIA ) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1016988 REKHA KIRON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12895 RC402 U65910KA2007PTC044565
ANSURA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1683810 ANKINEEDU RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12896 RC402 U65910KA2007PTC044565
ANSURA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1683881 SUSEELA PANDA RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12897 RC402 U65910KA2008PTC048024
NEWTON FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2282926 ANIL KUMAR SHAMARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12898 RC402 U65910KA2008PTC048024
NEWTON FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7291181 KONDURU CHENGAMARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12899 RC402 U65910KA2009PTC050053
SILVERBRIDGE CAPITAL (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1193069 VINAYAK MANMADKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12900 RC402 U65910KA2009PTC050053
SILVERBRIDGE CAPITAL (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 605633 SATISH SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12901 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC052996
SRI SURAKSHA INDIA FINANCIAL 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1910958 VEERENDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12902 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC052996
SRI SURAKSHA INDIA FINANCIAL 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2327297 MURALI MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12903 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC053591
SAXON CAPITAL (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2757792 BHANUMATHY APPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12904 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC053591
SAXON CAPITAL (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2977651 MOHANDAS VASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12905 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC054049
GOPALAN INVESTMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 96515 CHERIYADTH GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12906 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC054049
GOPALAN INVESTMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 96668 CHERIYADTH PRAMOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12907 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC054049
GOPALAN INVESTMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 96717 CHERIYADTH PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12908 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC054363
MAHILA MITRA MICRO FINANCE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2823335 RAVI HONNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12909 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC054363
MAHILA MITRA MICRO FINANCE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3096756 MADHU NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12910 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC054363
MAHILA MITRA MICRO FINANCE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3169193 PADAAVARAHALLI GOVARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12911 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC054363
MAHILA MITRA MICRO FINANCE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3200936 RAJESHA BALACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12912 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC055801
SRI SAI VINAYAKA CHIT FUNDS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3273295 PARASHIVAMURTHY KOTHNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12913 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC055801
SRI SAI VINAYAKA CHIT FUNDS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3273356 PRABHAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12914 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC056193
THIRUMALA SREE BALAJI FINANCE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3280553 ABDUL RIZWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12915 RC402 U65910KA2010PTC056193
THIRUMALA SREE BALAJI FINANCE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3280593 ASHOK MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12916 RC402 U65910KA2011PTC058003
DAKSHIN HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2827604 USHA SAKARIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12917 RC402 U65910KA2011PTC058003
DAKSHIN HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2883572 DINESH MISHRIMALSHAHJAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12918 RC402 U65910KA2011PTC058003
DAKSHIN HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3189671 BHARATH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12919 RC402 U65910KA2011PTC059670
VDB HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1298669 MEKAPATI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12920 RC402 U65910KA2011PTC059670
VDB HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1657135 ABHINAV REDDY MEKAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12921 RC402 U65910KA2011PTC059688
NACRE INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3356390 VIKRANT DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12922 RC402 U65910KA2011PTC059688
NACRE INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3356400 ANJANA DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12923 RC402 U65910KA2011PTC059721
BEKKERI FINANCE COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1869818 BHAGYASHREE PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12924 RC402 U65910KA2011PTC059721
BEKKERI FINANCE COMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1869938 AMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12925 RC402 U65910KA2011PTC060287
KARVEER MAHALAXMI CHIT FUNDS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2508782 ASHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12926 RC402 U65910KA2011PTC060287
KARVEER MAHALAXMI CHIT FUNDS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2514882 PRASHANT RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12927 RC402 U65910KA2012PTC063179
JEVANMUKHI CHITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5211482 HARISH KUMAR MOKSHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12928 RC402 U65910KA2012PTC063179
JEVANMUKHI CHITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5211486

PRAVEENKUMAR 
SHIVAKUMARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12929 RC402 U65920KA2010PTC055675 ZEST CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2992976 LINGAIAH PURUSHOTHAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12930 RC402 U65920KA2010PTC055675 ZEST CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3208633
PIRUMANAHALLY VASANTH 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12931 RC402 U65921KA1995PTC018409
GARDEN CITY COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 10924 SHIO GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12932 RC402 U65921KA1995PTC018409
GARDEN CITY COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7752720 SABIN KADATHANADAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12933 RC402 U65921KA1995PTC018409
GARDEN CITY COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 94304 JAINKUMAR JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12934 RC402 U65921KA1998PTC023899
LIFESTYLE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 533666 SUMITHRA IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12935 RC402 U65921KA1998PTC023899
LIFESTYLE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 533702 CHANCHALA HIREMAGALUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12936 RC402 U65921KA2008PTC048320
ABHIRUDDHI TRADELINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2323765 RAJA GOWTHAM KATHARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12937 RC402 U65921KA2008PTC048320
ABHIRUDDHI TRADELINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7323089 RAJAGOWTHAM ABHINANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12938 RC402 U65921KA2010PTC053270 DHARWAD CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2955680 BASAVARAJ BIRADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12939 RC402 U65921KA2010PTC053270 DHARWAD CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2955753 ANINDRAKUMAR NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12940 RC402 U65921KA2012PTC063022 SAMATA LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3113582 SUBHASH KAMALPURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12941 RC402 U65921KA2012PTC063022 SAMATA LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5149474 SHYAMKUMAR PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12942 RC402 U65921KA2012PTC063022 SAMATA LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5149483 LAXMIREDDY KANDKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12943 RC402 U65921KA2012PTC063022 SAMATA LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5149495 SRIRAM PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12944 RC402 U65922KA1996PLC020616
CMUKUNDA INSURANCE SERVICES 
LIMITED Active 1407850 KRISHNAKANT PARASHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12945 RC402 U65922KA1996PLC020616
CMUKUNDA INSURANCE SERVICES 
LIMITED Active 1567053 KARTHIK SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12946 RC402 U65922KA1996PLC020616
CMUKUNDA INSURANCE SERVICES 
LIMITED Active 173177 YADALAM ASHWIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12947 RC402 U65922KA1996PLC020616
CMUKUNDA INSURANCE SERVICES 
LIMITED Active 173776 SREENIVASULU KATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12948 RC402 U65922KA1996PLC020616
CMUKUNDA INSURANCE SERVICES 
LIMITED Active 187888 BHANUPRAKASH MUDUVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12949 RC402 U65922KA1996PLC020617 MUKUNDA SECURITIES LIMITED Strike Off 1443278 AKHIL DEV BUDHGUTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12950 RC402 U65922KA1996PLC020617 MUKUNDA SECURITIES LIMITED Strike Off 1567053 KARTHIK SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12951 RC402 U65922KA1996PLC020617 MUKUNDA SECURITIES LIMITED Strike Off 173177 YADALAM ASHWIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12952 RC402 U65922KA1996PLC020617 MUKUNDA SECURITIES LIMITED Strike Off 187888 BHANUPRAKASH MUDUVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12953 RC402 U65922KA2009PTC049214
ANANDGIRI CHIT FUNDPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2241269 CHANDRASHEKHAR JAPAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12954 RC402 U65922KA2009PTC049214
ANANDGIRI CHIT FUNDPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2477433 VAISHALI JAPAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12955 RC402 U65923KA2010PTC052071
PHENO MONEY FINANCIAL 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2781624

SRIRANGAPATANA 
SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12956 RC402 U65923KA2010PTC052071
PHENO MONEY FINANCIAL 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2781627 YALEGAR MANJAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12957 RC402 U65923KA2010PTC052071
PHENO MONEY FINANCIAL 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2783327 NAGARAJ HEMALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12958 RC402 U65923KA2010PTC056075
NUMMUS FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3272777 MOHAMMED PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12959 RC402 U65923KA2010PTC056075
NUMMUS FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3273105 MOHAMMED MUKKRUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12960 RC402 U65923KA2012PTC062953

MAXIMUS BROKING ANDFINANCIAL 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5177397 RICHARD TATPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12961 RC402 U65923KA2012PTC062953

MAXIMUS BROKING ANDFINANCIAL 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5181585 TRIVENI PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12962 RC402 U65923KA2012PTC062953

MAXIMUS BROKING ANDFINANCIAL 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5209778 BASAVARAJ PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12963 RC402 U65923KA2012PTC063470 KEY ASSET PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5209897 SRINIVAS BASAVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12964 RC402 U65923KA2012PTC063470 KEY ASSET PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5209908 VENKATESH SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12965 RC402 U65924KA2007PTC042480
HORIZEN VENTURES MANAGEMENT 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 178734 ANIL VIAKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12966 RC402 U65924KA2007PTC042480
HORIZEN VENTURES MANAGEMENT 
COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED Active 746174 MARGARET ANTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12967 RC402 U65924KA2008PTC048415
SPARK FOREX INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3060472 SRINIVAS LINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12968 RC402 U65924KA2008PTC048415
SPARK FOREX INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3060481 LINGAPPA PAPEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12969 RC402 U65990KA2007PTC043155
HILLSIDE SECURITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2650909 BYSANI THYAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12970 RC402 U65990KA2007PTC043155
HILLSIDE SECURITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2650925 CHITLOOR BHAKTHAVATSALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12971 RC402 U65990KA2007PTC043155
HILLSIDE SECURITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2650988 POLA RAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12972 RC402 U65990KA2007PTC043155
HILLSIDE SECURITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2651591 NAMA RAJ GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12973 RC402 U65990KA2008PTC045598
AUROCH INVESTMENT MANAGERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1986297 RAJ MAJUMDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12974 RC402 U65990KA2008PTC045598
AUROCH INVESTMENT MANAGERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2441494 MANISH BHARAT GAJRIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12975 RC402 U65990KA2008PTC045598
AUROCH INVESTMENT MANAGERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6688114 SANDEEP RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12976 RC402 U65990KA2008PTC045786
ESSAARZ HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2012283 RIAZ AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12977 RC402 U65990KA2008PTC045786
ESSAARZ HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2057732 SAGIR AHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12978 RC402 U65990KA2008PTC047569
I - INVEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2024092 BASAVARAJ MUDABAGIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12979 RC402 U65990KA2008PTC047569
I - INVEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2024122 BHADRAVATHI RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12980 RC402 U65990KA2009PTC049158
JANODAYA MICROFIN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2424948 VAS TRECY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12981 RC402 U65990KA2009PTC049158
JANODAYA MICROFIN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 322689 PRABHAKAR THIMMARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12982 RC402 U65990KA2010PTC054291
ARANAH CAPITAL VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1325684 MUSARATH NAVEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12983 RC402 U65990KA2010PTC054291
ARANAH CAPITAL VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1325759 NASRULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12984 RC402 U65990KA2010PTC054291
ARANAH CAPITAL VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3045566 MIRAL RABIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12985 RC402 U65990KA2010PTC054792
JANASNEHA REAL WEALTH 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3065948 BASAVARAJ TAMMANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12986 RC402 U65990KA2010PTC054792
JANASNEHA REAL WEALTH 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3414689

KALLUVEERAIAH 
PRABHUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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12987 RC402 U65990KA2011PLC058990
LAKHI INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 
SERVICESLIMITED Strike Off 2998283 LAXMI PALAYPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12988 RC402 U65990KA2011PLC058990
LAKHI INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 
SERVICESLIMITED Strike Off 3059664 NARASIMHA BOLLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12989 RC402 U65990KA2011PLC058990
LAKHI INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 
SERVICESLIMITED Strike Off 3534622 RAMESH KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12990 RC402 U65990KA2011PTC061207

THE INTERACTORS 
INVESTMENTPARTICIPATIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMIT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3525640 ROHAN JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12991 RC402 U65990KA2011PTC061207

THE INTERACTORS 
INVESTMENTPARTICIPATIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMIT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3525690 SUDHIR PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12992 RC402 U65991KA2008PLC046561 SN BENEFIT FUND LIMITED Active 1983372 SUBASHCHANDER KUTTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12993 RC402 U65991KA2008PLC046561 SN BENEFIT FUND LIMITED Active 1998826 BHARGAVAN THANKAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12994 RC402 U65991KA2008PLC046561 SN BENEFIT FUND LIMITED Active 2538592 SMITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12995 RC402 U65992KA1984PTC005970 GULBARGA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1760433 RAVINDRA SURPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

12996 RC402 U65992KA1984PTC005970 GULBARGA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6742546 RAMNARESH YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12997 RC402 U65992KA1984PTC006205 VEE-EFF CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2034034 MANOHAR BABU THOLASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12998 RC402 U65992KA1984PTC006205 VEE-EFF CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 295635 GEETHA SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
12999 RC402 U65992KA1984PTC006205 VEE-EFF CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 445148 BOODGUNTE VISWANATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13000 RC402 U65992KA1984PTC006364 TRINETHRI CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1559519 VUPPA RAJKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13001 RC402 U65992KA1984PTC006364 TRINETHRI CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1559560 VUPPU PRAKASHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13002 RC402 U65992KA1988PTC009641 AMITH CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1819293 SUGUNA VARADARAJULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13003 RC402 U65992KA1988PTC009641 AMITH CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3208233 ANURADHA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13004 RC402 U65992KA1990PTC011142
AMARNARAYANA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3193351 CHAMUNDAPPA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13005 RC402 U65992KA1990PTC011142
AMARNARAYANA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3194409 CHANDRAPPA VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13006 RC402 U65992KA1990PTC011142
AMARNARAYANA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3194639 SULOCHANA VENKATARAMIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13007 RC402 U65992KA1990PTC011142
AMARNARAYANA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3194746 SRINIVASA MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13008 RC402 U65992KA1990PTC011142
AMARNARAYANA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3206238

ASWATHA NARAYANA 
MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13009 RC402 U65992KA1992PTC013142 DILKA CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3259871 KALKERE RUKMINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13010 RC402 U65992KA1992PTC013142 DILKA CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3261119 GANGAMMA NINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13011 RC402 U65992KA1992PTC013385
MILLENNIUM CHITS AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2427958 LOKESHWARI NARAYAN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13012 RC402 U65992KA1992PTC013385
MILLENNIUM CHITS AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 588676 ROY SINGH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13013 RC402 U65992KA1992PTC013385
MILLENNIUM CHITS AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 588703 RADHA BAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13014 RC402 U65992KA1995PLC018457 JAYAVARDHAN CHITS LIMITED Active 3170974 RISON KURIAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13015 RC402 U65992KA1995PLC018457 JAYAVARDHAN CHITS LIMITED Active 3170992 RATHEESH RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13016 RC402 U65992KA1995PLC018457 JAYAVARDHAN CHITS LIMITED Active 3171013 RENOO ANTHONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13017 RC402 U65992KA1995PLC019429
DECCAN MUTUAL BENEFIT 
COMPANY LIMITED Strike Off 2136491 R GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13018 RC402 U65992KA1996PTC020597 CADABAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3523334 CADABAM NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13019 RC402 U65992KA1996PTC020597 CADABAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 445179 LAKSHMI NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13020 RC402 U65992KA1996PTC020940
ANCHOR PROPERTIES AND LIAISON 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 533666 SUMITHRA IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13021 RC402 U65992KA1996PTC020940
ANCHOR PROPERTIES AND LIAISON 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 533702 CHANCHALA HIREMAGALUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13022 RC402 U65992KA1997PTC021688 SAMRUDDI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2076468 RECHANNA PUTTAMADAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13023 RC402 U65992KA1997PTC021688 SAMRUDDI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2076542 JYOTHI ESHWARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13024 RC402 U65992KA1997PTC022765
SRI PUSHPAGIRI CHITFUNDS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1580313 SHARMILA TALLUR DILEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13025 RC402 U65992KA1997PTC022765
SRI PUSHPAGIRI CHITFUNDS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 971531

HARAKABHAVI MATT 
BASAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13026 RC402 U65992KA1998PTC024026
BANASHANKARI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 811350 RAMESHKUMAR MUKUNDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13027 RC402 U65992KA1998PTC024026
BANASHANKARI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 811446 SHARADA AMARAPURAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13028 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025057 GUNANIDHI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2355061 SANJAY SHETTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13029 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025057 GUNANIDHI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 989731 MOHAN CHOUSHETTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13030 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025211
NAGAMANGALA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2525426 NAGAMANGALA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13031 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025211
NAGAMANGALA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2525596 NAGAMANGALA NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13032 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025211
NAGAMANGALA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2525626 KADABA ASHWATHANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13033 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025211
NAGAMANGALA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2525661 NAGAMANGALA SUBBARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13034 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025211
NAGAMANGALA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2525674 GANESHRAO MALTESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13035 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025211
NAGAMANGALA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2755079 INNANJE BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13036 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025395
SAMRUDDHI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1746452

MOTAPPA SHASTRY 
VISWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13037 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025395
SAMRUDDHI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2040323 NUKUL RANGANATHA GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13038 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025954
SURAKSHACHAKRA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2494235 MUNISWAMY RAVISHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13039 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025954
SURAKSHACHAKRA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2504700 AENUGA JANAKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13040 RC402 U65992KA1999PTC025954
SURAKSHACHAKRA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 686408 SURESHKUMAR MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13041 RC402 U65992KA2000PTC026246
TULJABHAVANI CHIT FUNDS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1254251 VIRUPAXAPPA KINAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13042 RC402 U65992KA2000PTC026264 URL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1960204 BYRAPPA LINGESHWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13043 RC402 U65992KA2000PTC026264 URL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1960270 ROOPA RAJAGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13044 RC402 U65992KA2000PTC026264 URL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1960289 BYRAPPA UMESHWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13045 RC402 U65992KA2001PTC028815
SHRI SHAMBHAVI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1118981 RAMESH BONAGERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13046 RC402 U65992KA2001PTC028815
SHRI SHAMBHAVI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1119039 KANNIKA BONAGERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13047 RC402 U65992KA2001PTC029685 YADALAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1127263 VEDAVATHI YADALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13048 RC402 U65992KA2001PTC029685 YADALAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1127318 SREENATH YADALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13049 RC402 U65992KA2001PTC029785
KALPAVRAKSHA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2725412 ISHWAR CHABBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13050 RC402 U65992KA2001PTC029785
KALPAVRAKSHA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2725447 KASHINATH RANGASWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13051 RC402 U65992KA2002PTC030124
NITYASHRI CHITS 
ANDINVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2042195 SARASWATHI DHANDAPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13052 RC402 U65992KA2002PTC030124
NITYASHRI CHITS 
ANDINVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2558183 BOLLADY GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13053 RC402 U65992KA2002PTC031029 DPK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2578854 ABHIMANI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13054 RC402 U65992KA2002PTC031029 DPK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2578875 PRIYANKA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13055 RC402 U65992KA2002PTC031029 DPK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2578884 INDIRA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13056 RC402 U65992KA2002PTC031029 DPK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 699258
DOMMASANDRA 
KESHAVAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13057 RC402 U65992KA2003PTC031592
SRI BHOGESHWARA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1214949 KALIHUNDI ANANDAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13058 RC402 U65992KA2003PTC031592
SRI BHOGESHWARA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2179279 SIDDALINGADEVARU VATHSALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13059 RC402 U65992KA2004PTC033505
NAGALAKSHMI NAGARJUNA CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 533115 SUNKATHANUR RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13060 RC402 U65992KA2004PTC033505
NAGALAKSHMI NAGARJUNA CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 533145 SUNKATHANNUR JANARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13061 RC402 U65992KA2004PTC034098 NESARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1275805 NANJAPPA DEVIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13062 RC402 U65992KA2004PTC034098 NESARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6941140 GARGESHWARI MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13063 RC402 U65992KA2004PTC034401
SRI CHATURBAHU CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2582101 KEMPAPURA PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13064 RC402 U65992KA2004PTC034401
SRI CHATURBAHU CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 992723 PADMANABHARAO PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13065 RC402 U65992KA2004PTC034407
L. CHANDRASEKHER CHIT FUND 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2665694 GAYITHRI MALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13066 RC402 U65992KA2004PTC034407
L. CHANDRASEKHER CHIT FUND 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2683309 CHANDRASHEKAR LINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13067 RC402 U65992KA2004PTC034802

SRI SHADAXARI SHIVAYOGI 
SIDDARAMESHWARCHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Active 1018289 SHRIDHAR SAVALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13068 RC402 U65992KA2004PTC034802

SRI SHADAXARI SHIVAYOGI 
SIDDARAMESHWARCHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Active 3074854 INDUMATHI SAVALAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13069 RC402 U65992KA2004PTC034846
SHRI SADGURU CHITS (GOKAK) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1908451 SHANKAR HURKADLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13070 RC402 U65992KA2005PLC035555 KKOUTILYA CHITS LIMITED Active 2070418 VINAYAK CHIPPALAKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13071 RC402 U65992KA2005PLC035555 KKOUTILYA CHITS LIMITED Active 2070700 SURESH PATTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13072 RC402 U65992KA2005PLC035555 KKOUTILYA CHITS LIMITED Active 2070843 MAHANTESH DODAGOWDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13073 RC402 U65992KA2005PLC035555 KKOUTILYA CHITS LIMITED Active 2070863 SIDDAPPA PUJER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13074 RC402 U65992KA2005PLC035555 KKOUTILYA CHITS LIMITED Active 2073093 SAMEER SHIRAGUPPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13075 RC402 U65992KA2005PLC035555 KKOUTILYA CHITS LIMITED Active 2455784 KIRAN SANKPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13076 RC402 U65992KA2005PLC035555 KKOUTILYA CHITS LIMITED Active 2455809 APPASAHEB KULGUDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13077 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC035391
SHREE SURESHWARI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2435840 SURESH MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13078 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC035391
SHREE SURESHWARI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2435844 ANJANAPPA BHARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13079 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC036058 AMSHIMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3014903
SHIVARUDRAPPA 
MAHADEVAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13080 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC036058 AMSHIMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3232449 SHARADAMBA MARANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13081 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC036151
GADAG KUMARAVYASA CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2085474 MEENAKSHI HULLIHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13082 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC036151
GADAG KUMARAVYASA CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2569714 HULLIHALLI VITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13083 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC036290 NAMSKAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1864967 RANJEET OSWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13084 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC036564
BILAGI SIDDESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1987181

SHIVANGOUDA 
RANGANGOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13085 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC037540 WINCASTLE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 134455 MIDHUN ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13086 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC037540 WINCASTLE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1443325 ABRAHAM THOTTATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13087 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC037540 WINCASTLE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1842597 BINU ZACHARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13088 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC037540 WINCASTLE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2716734 MOBIN ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13089 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC037931
OM SRI PARAMESHWARICHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 739393 KAGGALIPURA ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13090 RC402 U65992KA2005PTC037931
OM SRI PARAMESHWARICHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 739706 VIJAYENDRA PRATHIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13091 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC038240
NEW LIFE CHITS (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2815031 SHIVAKUMAR RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13092 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC038240
NEW LIFE CHITS (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3435920

TUMKUR SREENIVASA MURTHY 
PURUSHOTHAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13093 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC038240
NEW LIFE CHITS (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3609881 SRIKANTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13094 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039138
SHRI AUSTLAXMI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1444990 SANTOSH PARANDEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13095 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039138
SHRI AUSTLAXMI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1448447 MAHADEVI ANGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13096 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039152
VARDAI CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1349890 KIRAN BORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13097 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039152
VARDAI CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1349898 PRAKASH VARADAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13098 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039152
VARDAI CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1349906 KASHAPPA KALAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13099 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039152
VARDAI CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1349915 MURUSIDDAPPA HARUGERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13100 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039152
VARDAI CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1453342 BASAVARAJ ILIGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13101 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039152
VARDAI CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1453403 RUHI SHIRAGUPPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13102 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039152
VARDAI CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1581818 MALLAPPA MADIHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13103 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039152
VARDAI CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1821992 JYOTI VARADAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13104 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039829
DIAMOND CHIT FUND (GOKAK) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3517520 SUNITA ANGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13105 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039829
DIAMOND CHIT FUND (GOKAK) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3518000 JAYAPRAKASH ALIA APPU WALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13106 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC039829
DIAMOND CHIT FUND (GOKAK) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3518576 MAHENDRA PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13107 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC040594
SANGAMESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1452146 MAHANTESH JIGAJINNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13108 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC040594
SANGAMESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1452208 SHIVANAND ALADAKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13109 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC040594
SANGAMESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1452224 SANTOSH RAYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13110 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC040594
SANGAMESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1452238 SURESH SANNAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13111 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC040594
SANGAMESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1452264 MAHANTESH FARALAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13112 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC040594
SANGAMESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1873624 PRAFULL PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13113 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC040594
SANGAMESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1873642 MAHANTESH TATAWATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13114 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC040594
SANGAMESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1873661 LATA MOOGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13115 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC041002 SOUKARYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2492812 KAMALESH KATHARIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13116 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC041002 SOUKARYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2492818 PRAKASH JANAMATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13117 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC041002 SOUKARYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2493281 ASHOK GOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13118 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC041002 SOUKARYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2584549 SANJAY JADINAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13119 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC041002 SOUKARYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2584557 VITHAL JADINAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13120 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC041002 SOUKARYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2584565 PRAKASH BILLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13121 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC041103
UDAYA NUDI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1777812 GANGADHARA KALAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13122 RC402 U65992KA2006PTC041103
UDAYA NUDI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1777840 NAGARATHNA KARDALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13123 RC402 U65992KA2007PTC043676
POOJALAXMI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1460101 SADANAND BHANDGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13124 RC402 U65992KA2007PTC043676
POOJALAXMI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 419449 RAMCHANDRA KHODE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13125 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC045102 UTTARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1822152 SUBASH PUJERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13126 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC045102 UTTARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1969884 NARASAPPA MALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13127 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC045454
SHREE SHANIKRUPA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1807192

MANJUNATH 
VENKATASHAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13128 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC045454
SHREE SHANIKRUPA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2069485 YASHODHA SINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13129 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC045616
VEERBHADRESHWAR CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1933284 MAHADEV ATAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13130 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC045616
VEERBHADRESHWAR CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1933296 MAHANTESH MALLAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13131 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC045895 UGADI CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1833859 SUCHITHRA HOMMARAGALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13132 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC045895 UGADI CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1913145 YADUKUMAR SUBBAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13133 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC045895 UGADI CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1913227 NAGARATHNA NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13134 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC045895 UGADI CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2017182 MYSORE SUDARSHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13135 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC046282
SRI AATHY ARASI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1690887 VACHALA SARAVANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13136 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC046282
SRI AATHY ARASI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1816646

VATTIMARATHUHALLI 
SARAVANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13137 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC046488
SHREE AROODH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2138830 MAHESH NEELGUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13138 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC046488
SHREE AROODH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2139034 DEEPA NEELAGUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13139 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC046614
SREEOMKAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2107821

DAMARLA RAMAMURTHY 
GUPTHA GEETHA LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13140 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC046614
SREEOMKAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2191841

DAMARLA RAMAMURTHY 
GUPTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13141 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC046621
SRI MALAI MAHADESHWARA 
(MYSORE) CHITSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2167367 BASAVARAJU BASAVAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13142 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC046621
SRI MALAI MAHADESHWARA 
(MYSORE) CHITSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2172220 VIJAYA MARISIDDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13143 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC046947 RAALANCER CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2178969 TALAKANE RAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13144 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC046947 RAALANCER CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2179031 ANITHA DEVADAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13145 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC047164 RUBISCO CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2246509 GANGADHARA GEJJALAGERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13146 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC047164 RUBISCO CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2253453 CHANDRAKALA VEMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13147 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC047390
BHAGYARAM CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2248946 SUDHAKARA RAMAKRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13148 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC047390
BHAGYARAM CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2248976 PRABHAKAR RAMAKRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13149 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC047962
SAUDATTI YALLAMMA CHIT FUND 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2315187 MALLIKARJUN BILAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13150 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC047962
SAUDATTI YALLAMMA CHIT FUND 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2315203 RUDRAYYA SALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13151 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC048028
SRI MARUTI SARAS CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2355200 RAJANNA GOPALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13152 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC048028
SRI MARUTI SARAS CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2355224 BALIJA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13153 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC048035 S G P CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2340356 ASHOK KUMAR RATHNA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13154 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC048035 S G P CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2884430 ROOPASHRI PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13155 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC048326
SRI GURUGANESH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2301779

HOLENARASIPUR SURESH 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13156 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC048326
SRI GURUGANESH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2313726 SUBBARAYASETTY GOKUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13157 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC048326
SRI GURUGANESH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2480213 HOLENARASIPURA RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13158 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC048326
SRI GURUGANESH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2480229 HOLENARSIPUR SUDARSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13159 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC048580
PRAJWAL CHIT FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2379715 MOHAN MAROL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13160 RC402 U65992KA2008PTC048580
PRAJWAL CHIT FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2393204 MAHANTESH SAMALAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13161 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048811 KOUJALAGI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2454643 RAGHAVENDRA SHEREGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13162 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048811 KOUJALAGI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2467005 SANJIV PUJER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13163 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048812 NIRAWANI CHITS PRIVATRE LIMITED Active 2416759 CHANNAMALLAYYA NIRAWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13164 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048812 NIRAWANI CHITS PRIVATRE LIMITED Active 2417766 DUNDAPPA PIROJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13165 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048812 NIRAWANI CHITS PRIVATRE LIMITED Active 2475282 BASAYYA HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13166 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048812 NIRAWANI CHITS PRIVATRE LIMITED Active 2475355 CHANDRAYYA NIRWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13167 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048812 NIRAWANI CHITS PRIVATRE LIMITED Active 2475359 SIDDAPPA BALIGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13168 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048812 NIRAWANI CHITS PRIVATRE LIMITED Active 2475366 SHIVANAND NIRAVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13169 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048854 M N K CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2460224 KAVALAPPA VASANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13170 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048854 M N K CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2468791 MUTHANJINAPPA NEELAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13171 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048977
ENVOY CHIT FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2270924 SURESH GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13172 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC048977
ENVOY CHIT FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2425450 VAZHAPARAMBIL SASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13173 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049230
SHREE BAILHONGAL MAHALAXMI 
CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1445046 VISHWANATH CHAVANAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13174 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049230
SHREE BAILHONGAL MAHALAXMI 
CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2409384 MAHANTESH WADEYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13175 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049230
SHREE BAILHONGAL MAHALAXMI 
CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2409399 BASANAPPA KADKOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13176 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049230
SHREE BAILHONGAL MAHALAXMI 
CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2409423 RAMESH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13177 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049230
SHREE BAILHONGAL MAHALAXMI 
CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2409440 GIRIJA SANGANAGOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13178 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049230
SHREE BAILHONGAL MAHALAXMI 
CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2409451 SANJEEV WADEYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13179 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049230
SHREE BAILHONGAL MAHALAXMI 
CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2409464 MAHANTESH MELAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13180 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049355 THUSHAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2474658 SATISH BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13181 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049355 THUSHAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2533618 ROOPA GUNDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13182 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049395 H.S.K.V. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2473962
HOMMARAGALLI 
PUTTASWAMY HEMALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13183 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049395 H.S.K.V. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2474013
MELLAHALLY BOREGOWDA 
SIDDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13184 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049423
SHRI RAMALINGESHWARCHITS 
(GOKAK)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2553781 NARAYAN PACHAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13185 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049423
SHRI RAMALINGESHWARCHITS 
(GOKAK)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2553800 RAJENDRA ANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13186 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049423
SHRI RAMALINGESHWARCHITS 
(GOKAK)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2587734 ROOPA KELAGINAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13187 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049423
SHRI RAMALINGESHWARCHITS 
(GOKAK)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2908212 ABHISHEKH ILIGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13188 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049423
SHRI RAMALINGESHWARCHITS 
(GOKAK)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2922689 APPALAL KALLOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13189 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049423
SHRI RAMALINGESHWARCHITS 
(GOKAK)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3433575 PRAKASH KOLHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13190 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049423
SHRI RAMALINGESHWARCHITS 
(GOKAK)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5121549 SOWBHAGYA KOPP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13191 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049463
SHRI NITYALAKSHMI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2493607 NAGESH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13192 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049463
SHRI NITYALAKSHMI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2493615 SHEKAR DODDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13193 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049624
VISHWA VIJETHA CHITS 
(KARNATAKA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2502653

DANDINASHIVARA MOHAN 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13194 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049624
VISHWA VIJETHA CHITS 
(KARNATAKA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2502779

JAYAPPA 
CHANDRASHEKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13195 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049624
VISHWA VIJETHA CHITS 
(KARNATAKA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2502786 BALENAHALLY LAKSHMIPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13196 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049624
VISHWA VIJETHA CHITS 
(KARNATAKA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2502853 NAVILHALLI SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13197 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049624
VISHWA VIJETHA CHITS 
(KARNATAKA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2526795

CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLY 
MUNIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13198 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2533835 SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13199 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2533848 KRISHNAJI GUDDADAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13200 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2533874 SHRIKANT MAGENNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13201 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2533877 ASHOK GONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13202 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2549727 NIRMALA SANNAKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13203 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2552121 CHIDANAND DEMASHETTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13204 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2585918 VEERANNA HUDDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13205 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2585925 CHANDRAKANT ILIGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13206 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2605636 RAVINDRA KATAKOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13207 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2605647 SHIVANAND CHOUGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13208 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2628356 SHANKAR NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13209 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049641 SNEHAJEEVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2628365 LAXMAN KHADAKBHAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13210 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049876
SHRI VENKATESHWAR CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2308318 VISHNU DIVATE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13211 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049876
SHRI VENKATESHWAR CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2571506 DAYANAND KAMBLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13212 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049878
MUDALGI SAMARTH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2624741 VIVEKANAND MOTEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13213 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC049878
MUDALGI SAMARTH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2624753 ANAND GANIGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13214 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050054
OM SHIVABHAGIRATH CHITS GOKAK 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2624241 LAXMAN MANGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13215 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050054
OM SHIVABHAGIRATH CHITS GOKAK 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2639378 DUNDAPPA HULAKUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13216 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050098
SHREYAS HIND CHITS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2591939 PUSHPALATHA BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13217 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050098
SHREYAS HIND CHITS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2591940 SRINIVAS GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13218 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050102
SHRI VAISHNAVILAXMICHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2652466 RAHUL MURDEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13219 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050102
SHRI VAISHNAVILAXMICHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3522199 UMESH KALAKAMBAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13220 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050102
SHRI VAISHNAVILAXMICHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3522204 VIJAY BASARIKATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13221 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050422
SHRI PANCHALINGESHAR CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2556756 ANDANEPPA GOMADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13222 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050422
SHRI PANCHALINGESHAR CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2556956 UDAY YAKKUNDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13223 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050422
SHRI PANCHALINGESHAR CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2556973 THATHYASAHEB MURANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13224 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050422
SHRI PANCHALINGESHAR CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2556998 SHIVAPPA GUNDLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13225 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050422
SHRI PANCHALINGESHAR CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2557020

SANJIVAKUMAR 
TULAJANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13226 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050422
SHRI PANCHALINGESHAR CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2557039 RAVI HANASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13227 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050422
SHRI PANCHALINGESHAR CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2557053 GAJANAN KALAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13228 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050512
SRI GANDAM CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2700136 ANJAN SALPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13229 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050512
SRI GANDAM CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2700154 MALATESH TALAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13230 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050512
SRI GANDAM CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2700159

GOVINDARAJU 
KEMPAGANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13231 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050512
SRI GANDAM CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2700162 BIDARAKALLU NARAYANARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13232 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050512
SRI GANDAM CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2700165

YEDAGANAHALLI 
DASTAGIRKHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13233 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050515
AAPTHA CHIT FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2644733 PRAKASH BASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13234 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050515
AAPTHA CHIT FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2670352 PARIMALA GURUSIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13235 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050515
AAPTHA CHIT FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2670369

NARASIMHAMURTHY 
GANGANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13236 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050663
SHRI CHAMARAJESWARACHITS 
(KARNATAKA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2715291 MAMATHA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13237 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050663
SHRI CHAMARAJESWARACHITS 
(KARNATAKA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2715302 SURESHA NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13238 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050663
SHRI CHAMARAJESWARACHITS 
(KARNATAKA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2715317 SHYLAJA GURUSIDDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13239 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050663
SHRI CHAMARAJESWARACHITS 
(KARNATAKA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2731976 PUSHPA KOLAGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13240 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050767 CASPRIL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1365109 LAKSHMANA SETTY SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13241 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050767 CASPRIL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1530524 DODDA KASHI MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13242 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050767 CASPRIL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2922211 BUDGUTTA NAVYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13243 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC050767 CASPRIL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2932306
GUBBI VENKATESH MURTHY 
LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13244 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051132
SREE SAI SUMUKH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2762819 BORAIAH RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13245 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051132
SREE SAI SUMUKH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2762828 NIRANJAN MARAKALAGATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13246 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051132
SREE SAI SUMUKH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2762879

SURESH HONNAVALLI 
RANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13247 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051132
SREE SAI SUMUKH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2763049

PRAKASH KEMPAIAH 
HOSAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13248 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051144
SHREE RANGAA (KARNATAKA) 
CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2107869 PADMAVATHI MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13249 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051144
SHREE RANGAA (KARNATAKA) 
CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2753631 VASUDEVA SPOORTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13250 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051144
SHREE RANGAA (KARNATAKA) 
CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 708022 NARAYANAPPA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13251 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051225
SRI SURAKSHA INDIA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1910958 VEERENDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13252 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051225
SRI SURAKSHA INDIA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2327297 MURALI MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13253 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051331
SAI SRADHA CHITS GADAG PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2737930 SHRISHAIL KURTAKOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13254 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051331
SAI SRADHA CHITS GADAG PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2737939 NATARAJ CHINCHALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13255 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051331
SAI SRADHA CHITS GADAG PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2737949 SHIVAYYA HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13256 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051402 KALARICKAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2807881 SHAJAN JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13257 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051402 KALARICKAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2807888 JANCY SHAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13258 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051509 PERUMALL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2752389
RAMALINGESHWAR RAO 
SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13259 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051509 PERUMALL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2828961 SAI KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13260 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051585
KALLOLI CHITFUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2768984 APPASAB MALAWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13261 RC402 U65992KA2009PTC051585
KALLOLI CHITFUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2782340 PARAPPA KADADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13262 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052505 GAJAVEERA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2844698
PRANEESH KUTTILAKKATTIL 
PRABHAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13263 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052505 GAJAVEERA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5311005 THANUJA GIRISSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13264 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052528
YARGATTIJYOTI CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2861804 ASHOK GANIGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13265 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052528
YARGATTIJYOTI CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2861827 ASHOK GANAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13266 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052528
YARGATTIJYOTI CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2861845 ASHOK MAHARADDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13267 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052528
YARGATTIJYOTI CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2862710 ANVAR NADAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13268 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052560
SREE SHAKTHI MOOKAMBIKA CHITS 
BANGALOREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2891188 RAJANNA GALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13269 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052560
SREE SHAKTHI MOOKAMBIKA CHITS 
BANGALOREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2891212 SOWBHAGYA BASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13270 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052823 BAGEWADI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2908230 LINGARAJ PASCHAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13271 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052823 BAGEWADI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2908251 CHENNAPPA HUDALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13272 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052823 BAGEWADI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2908272 SAGAR KOSHAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13273 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052823 BAGEWADI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2908297 IRANGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13274 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC052823 BAGEWADI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2908309 RAMESH HADIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13275 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC053140 SAHAKARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2954615
KRISHNAMACHARI 
DHANANJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13276 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC053140 SAHAKARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2954669 ANURADHA PADIYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13277 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC053187 CANAAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2963580 SIMON NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13278 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC053187 CANAAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2963614 PUSHPA NEHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13279 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC053473
SRI SAI SHAKTI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2980886 CHANNABASAVA MANNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13280 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC053473
SRI SAI SHAKTI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2980902 CHANDRASHEKARA ARALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13281 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC054314
ASHWINI UMESH CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3089571 ASHWINI ANNAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13282 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC054314
ASHWINI UMESH CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3089599 UMESH CHOLURAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13283 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC054820
SAI PRASANNA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2972066 PARASAD SAKRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13284 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC054820
SAI PRASANNA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2972114 ADARSH ATHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13285 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC055144
KANTESH CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3134551 MUTTU KOUTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13286 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC055144
KANTESH CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3134559 MALLAPPA HAVALAKOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13287 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC055144
KANTESH CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3134579 RAGHAVENDRA PHATTEPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13288 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC055144
KANTESH CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3134587 UMESH PALLOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13289 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC055223
SHRI MURUGARAJENDRACHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3152864 SHIVAPPA KOTAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13290 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC055223
SHRI MURUGARAJENDRACHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3153558 MAHANTESH LINGADALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13291 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC055521 YSSG CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2773202 SAMPATHU SRIKATASHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13292 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC055521 YSSG CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3140920 GAYATHRI GARUDACHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13293 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC055966
HAWAMALLINATH CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3207170 MARUTI JINGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13294 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC055966
HAWAMALLINATH CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6433389 IRSHAD JUNNED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13295 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC055966
HAWAMALLINATH CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6498833 MIRASAB NADAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13296 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC056024
KEERTHI PRASAD CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3421845 PREMJITH SETHUMADHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13297 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC056024
KEERTHI PRASAD CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3455289

VEDAVYASAN 
ARAMPETTAMMEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13298 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC056267 KOUSTUBHA CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2040201
GANGADHARAIAH 
GUNASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13299 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC056267 KOUSTUBHA CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2161370 RAMPURA DATTA RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13300 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC056267 KOUSTUBHA CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3280722 CHERUKURI GIRIBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13301 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC056267 KOUSTUBHA CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3297606
RAMPURA VENKATAPPA 
MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13302 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC056396 KALPESH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5193478 VEERENDRA KAGAWADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13303 RC402 U65992KA2010PTC056396 KALPESH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6487680 IRAGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13304 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056647 GOKAVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3295093 ROHIN PUJARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13305 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056647 GOKAVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3395285 MALLIKARJUN MAGANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13306 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056647 GOKAVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3395387 AMARANATH BENAWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13307 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056647 GOKAVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3398492 ANAND KELGINMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13308 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056647 GOKAVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3420358 BASAVARAJ PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13309 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056647 GOKAVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3420369 YAMANAPPA KOUJALAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13310 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056647 GOKAVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3420450 YOGESH HEGGANNAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13311 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056647 GOKAVI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3420466 JAGADISH HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13312 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056692
SRI MUKTHA KARNATAKA CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3349497 RASHMI MUNIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13313 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056692
SRI MUKTHA KARNATAKA CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3364491 MUTHAPURAM JAGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13314 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056779
SHRI BANASHI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3156817 SANJAY JAVALAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13315 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056779
SHRI BANASHI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3156820 SACHINAKUMAR ITHANAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13316 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056840
SANKRANTHI CHITS FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3353535 PALAYYA MANJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13317 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC056840
SANKRANTHI CHITS FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3353554 PANDURANGAPPA ANURADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13318 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057064 SPIDER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2337866 KADAPPA MAGADUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13319 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057064 SPIDER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3483734 KUMAR KHADAKBHAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13320 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057361
SHRI CHARMURTHESHWAR CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2552121 CHIDANAND DEMASHETTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13321 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057361
SHRI CHARMURTHESHWAR CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2605636 RAVINDRA KATAKOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13322 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057547 JAYASIMHA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3377892 SIDDAPPA KHILARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13323 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057547 JAYASIMHA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3377927 SUNIL YATTINMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13324 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057547 JAYASIMHA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3436830 AKBAR MULTANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13325 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057547 JAYASIMHA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3541923 SHIVARAJKUMAR KULLOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13326 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057547 JAYASIMHA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3541935 PAVADI DEVARMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13327 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057547 JAYASIMHA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3562322 KALLAPPA LAKKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13328 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057552
PARK VIEW CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1880113 JAVAREGOWDA DODDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13329 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057552
PARK VIEW CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3147737 VENKATA BALE GOPALAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13330 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057552
PARK VIEW CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3147833 PATTAMAKKI VISHWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13331 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057552
PARK VIEW CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3148844 RANGASWAMY GANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13332 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057552
PARK VIEW CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3151164 KOLIGE MADHUSUDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13333 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057644
MAMADAPUR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3374173 BASAVARAJ GANAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13334 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057644
MAMADAPUR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3374177 ASHOK TOTAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13335 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057644
MAMADAPUR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3374183 VINAYAK GANIGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13336 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057644
MAMADAPUR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3374188 ISHWAR HITTALAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13337 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057644
MAMADAPUR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3376320 SHIVANAND SONDUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13338 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057644
MAMADAPUR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3383071 MEENAXI PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13339 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057644
MAMADAPUR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3390552 CHINNAPPA HADIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13340 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057644
MAMADAPUR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3417451 SHANKAR GANAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13341 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057644
MAMADAPUR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3417463 MAHADEV JANMATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13342 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057644
MAMADAPUR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3417470 MAHANTESH JANMATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13343 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057748
MURUGESH N CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3202071 PRALHAD MUTALIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13344 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057748
MURUGESH N CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3202140 SHANKAR NAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13345 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057748
MURUGESH N CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3561301 ANILKUMAR DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13346 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057944
SHRI SHIVA BASAV CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3076309 SUBHAS TALIKOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13347 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057944
SHRI SHIVA BASAV CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3317379 DODDAYYA HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13348 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057944
SHRI SHIVA BASAV CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3368875 SANGAYYA SHASTRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13349 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057944
SHRI SHIVA BASAV CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3416606 LALABHASH SHIVANAGUTTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13350 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC057944
SHRI SHIVA BASAV CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3416653 MUNESH MATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13351 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058127
NAVAYUGA CHITS (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3484085 GOPAL BANDAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13352 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058127
NAVAYUGA CHITS (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3484100 ROHITH RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13353 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058683
SWABIMAANI CHITS (BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1737134 SUDHIRKUMAR MENASINAKAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13354 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058683
SWABIMAANI CHITS (BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3505072 DATTARAYA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13355 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058683
SWABIMAANI CHITS (BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3562802 VINAY NAVALAGATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13356 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058683
SWABIMAANI CHITS (BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3588631 TRIVENI NAVALAGATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13357 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058844
SWARNA NIDHI CHITS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2905748 DAYANANDA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13358 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058844
SWARNA NIDHI CHITS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3314707 MANJUNATHA VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13359 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058844
SWARNA NIDHI CHITS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3536524 BEGLOHOSAHALLI MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13360 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058844
SWARNA NIDHI CHITS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3538627

MADHAVA GUDIYAPPA 
SONAPIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13361 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058844
SWARNA NIDHI CHITS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3538655

VENKATESHAPPA 
MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13362 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC058844
SWARNA NIDHI CHITS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3540550

KALAHASTIPURA MUNIYAPPA 
MUNIVENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13363 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059032

SRI KALABHAIRAVESHWARA CHIT 
FUNDBANGALORE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Active 3534703 ATHMANANDA RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13364 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059032

SRI KALABHAIRAVESHWARA CHIT 
FUNDBANGALORE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Active 3535405 SUDHA MARIGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13365 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059133
SUDHA CHITS (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3522058 NANDISH MASTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13366 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059133
SUDHA CHITS (KARNATAKA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3523763 SUDHA MASTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13367 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059143
RAJAAMRITHA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3246068 SRINIVAS SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13368 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059143
RAJAAMRITHA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6701587 RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13369 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059220
GREEN LEAVES CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3437102 RAMU LINGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13370 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059220
GREEN LEAVES CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3437259 BYADARAHALLI SHOBHANBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13371 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059546
SHRI SAI BHANDAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3442729

MUTTANNA 
SHIVAPPAYANAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13372 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059546
SHRI SAI BHANDAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3442736 SANGAPPA HALAPETI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13373 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059546
SHRI SAI BHANDAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3442761 ANNADANESHWAR HADIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13374 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059546
SHRI SAI BHANDAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3442766 HANAMANTAPPA PUJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13375 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059546
SHRI SAI BHANDAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3500457 SHIVASHANKAR MUDAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13376 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059546
SHRI SAI BHANDAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3500474 AMARESH SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13377 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059546
SHRI SAI BHANDAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3500744

SHARANAPPA 
ANANDAPPANAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13378 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059546
SHRI SAI BHANDAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3500875 SHIVANAND HOSAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13379 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059546
SHRI SAI BHANDAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3501219

SHRIKANTHAYYA 
KAMBALIMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13380 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059798 BLR CHITS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1794713 KESARAGERE RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13381 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059798 BLR CHITS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2812848
CHALDIGANAHALLI 
PARAMESHWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13382 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059798 BLR CHITS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3397646
SURESH KESARAGERE 
ANJANEYAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13383 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059949
SADGURU SAMARTH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3546253 DESHPANDE MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13384 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059949
SADGURU SAMARTH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3546919 SHRIHARI GOLASANGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13385 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059949
SADGURU SAMARTH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3546944 CHANDRASHEKHAR EVOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13386 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059998
SHRI VIJAYLAXMI CHITS 
(MUNAVALLI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3544167 SANNAFAKIRAPPA KADAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13387 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059998
SHRI VIJAYLAXMI CHITS 
(MUNAVALLI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3544201 MANJUNATH PASALAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13388 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059998
SHRI VIJAYLAXMI CHITS 
(MUNAVALLI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3544273 SURESH JAVUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13389 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059998
SHRI VIJAYLAXMI CHITS 
(MUNAVALLI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3544276 APPAYYAPPA KORISHETTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13390 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059998
SHRI VIJAYLAXMI CHITS 
(MUNAVALLI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3544278 ARAVIND ATTIMARAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13391 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC059998
SHRI VIJAYLAXMI CHITS 
(MUNAVALLI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3544280 MANJUNATH BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13392 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060100

KALPETTA JANAKSHEMAMARUTHI 
CHITS(KARNATAKA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 2473003 AMBALATHIL SUNILKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13393 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060100

KALPETTA JANAKSHEMAMARUTHI 
CHITS(KARNATAKA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 2473063 ODAMBATH PRADEEPKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13394 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060100

KALPETTA JANAKSHEMAMARUTHI 
CHITS(KARNATAKA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 272081 SUSIL KUMAR EDATHIKANDYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13395 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060100

KALPETTA JANAKSHEMAMARUTHI 
CHITS(KARNATAKA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 272301 PUSHPARAJ ADUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13396 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060186
KABBALAMMA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3533422 DEVARAJU THAMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13397 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060186
KABBALAMMA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3533885

BENUMANAHALLY KRISHNE 
GOWDA ROHITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13398 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060202
RASHI MANI CHIT FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3483856

RAGHUVEER SHIVALINGE 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13399 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060202
RASHI MANI CHIT FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3483951 RADHA SHIVALINGE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13400 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060297

SHREE KRIYASHAKTHI CHIT 
FUNDS(BANGALORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 2891212 SOWBHAGYA BASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13401 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060297

SHREE KRIYASHAKTHI CHIT 
FUNDS(BANGALORE) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Active 3604678 REVAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13402 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060334

SHRI MUCHKHANDI 
VEERABHADRESHWAR 
CHITSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3604030 MURAGAYYA MATHAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13403 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060334

SHRI MUCHKHANDI 
VEERABHADRESHWAR 
CHITSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3604032 IRANNA MATHAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13404 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060416
PREKSHANA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3601922 MANING NEELANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13405 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060416
PREKSHANA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3602253 MAHADEV MATHAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13406 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060471 SNEHAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3617801 MANJUNATH HADIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13407 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060471 SNEHAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3617803 SANDEEP MYAGERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13408 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060471 SNEHAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3620157 MANJUNATH SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13409 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060471 SNEHAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3620162 SURYAWANSHI UMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13410 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060720
SHRI BASAVAJYOTI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3615710 RAVI MANTANAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13411 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060720
SHRI BASAVAJYOTI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3617372 SHRIKANT BELAGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13412 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060720
SHRI BASAVAJYOTI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6364417 SACHIN ARIBENCHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13413 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060720
SHRI BASAVAJYOTI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6364418 DHARMENDRAKUMAR BADIGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13414 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060809 SATYADEEP CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1525423 BASAVARAJ KULLOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13415 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC060809 SATYADEEP CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2236844 MAHANTESH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13416 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061008
SOUR SHAKTI CHIT FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3606789 ASHWAGANDHA NALAWADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13417 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061008
SOUR SHAKTI CHIT FUND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3606793 CHANGADEV KUGAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13418 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061015 FIN GROW CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3631016 ARUN KONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13419 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061015 FIN GROW CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3631101 BABU BIDANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13420 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061015 FIN GROW CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3631147 RANGABHATTA JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13421 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061015 FIN GROW CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3631192 RAMESH LINGADALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13422 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061015 FIN GROW CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3635133 SANTOSH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13423 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061015 FIN GROW CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3636461 SUDHINDRA PARANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13424 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061031
RAMESHADITYA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5103548 RAMESH RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13425 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061031
RAMESHADITYA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5103560 VEENA RAMESH MYSORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13426 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061093
RAMADURGA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3602193 PISTABAI AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13427 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061093
RAMADURGA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3608306 MURARILAL ONKARMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13428 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061093
RAMADURGA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3609986 SHALINI AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13429 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061093
RAMADURGA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3610127 BASAVARAJ BALIKAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13430 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061093
RAMADURGA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3616048 PAVANKUMAR AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13431 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061135
SHRI GAJAMUKHA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2750629 NAVEEN KUMAR VIJAYA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13432 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061135
SHRI GAJAMUKHA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3642821 PUTTASWAMY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13433 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061135
SHRI GAJAMUKHA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3642822 PRAMOD PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13434 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061143
UTTAM JEEVAN CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3588200 RAMESH ADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13435 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061143
UTTAM JEEVAN CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3619227 SHIVAJI SAMBARGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13436 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061286
SRI SAI GURU CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5107657 SUREKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13437 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061286
SRI SAI GURU CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5107694 HARISHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13438 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061293
JYOTHI VILAS CHITS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1754383

RADHAKRISHNAN 
CHENGILIKATTLE PARAMOO 
NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13439 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061293
JYOTHI VILAS CHITS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5103403 SHIJEESH USHAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13440 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061293
JYOTHI VILAS CHITS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5103650 KOODATHIL RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13441 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061293
JYOTHI VILAS CHITS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5103654 PARA RAJEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13442 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061293
JYOTHI VILAS CHITS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5103676 JOSE ROBY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13443 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061333
GURU BASAVA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2894421 IRANNA MUDAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13444 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061333
GURU BASAVA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5100351 JANGALI SHIDDALINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13445 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061333
GURU BASAVA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5100414 JAYASHRI MARAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13446 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061333
GURU BASAVA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5100449 YALLAPPA MUTTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13447 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061333
GURU BASAVA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5100492 GURUSHIDDAPPA SHAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13448 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061495
SRI SAI GANESH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3597692 AKHILA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13449 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061495
SRI SAI GANESH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3639875 KANDURI GOVINDARAJULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13450 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061505
ABHEDHYA CHITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5123327 KARIBASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13451 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061505
ABHEDHYA CHITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5123331 KIRANKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13452 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061505
ABHEDHYA CHITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5123340 MOHANRAMU RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13453 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061505
ABHEDHYA CHITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5123347 SHIVAMURTHY CHANNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13454 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061505
ABHEDHYA CHITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5123348

VEERATHAPPA 
SHARABHALINGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13455 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061644

SHEELA AKSHAYA 
CHITFUNDS(BANGALORE)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5107230 DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13456 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061644

SHEELA AKSHAYA 
CHITFUNDS(BANGALORE)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5107239 RAJU SHEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13457 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061854
MAHAVISHNU CHITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5147093 SWAMIKATTI MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13458 RC402 U65992KA2011PTC061854
MAHAVISHNU CHITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7575768 HOGAREHALLY SUMITHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13459 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062195 DIKSOOCHI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5136626 BHADRAVATHI RAJASHEKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13460 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062195 DIKSOOCHI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5136628 RAMACHANDRAIAH CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13461 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062195 DIKSOOCHI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5137184
RAMACHANDRAIAH 
MAHESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13462 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062195 DIKSOOCHI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5137193 HUCHAIAH MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13463 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062247
RATHASAPTHAMI CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3644047

NARIHALLI THIMMAIAH 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13464 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062247
RATHASAPTHAMI CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3644053

KANCHAGATTA NANJAIAH 
MANJUNATH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13465 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062337
AMRUTHABINDU CHIT FUND 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2349185 BYRAPPA SHANTHARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13466 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062337
AMRUTHABINDU CHIT FUND 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3639702 GOLLU SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13467 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062337
AMRUTHABINDU CHIT FUND 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5129680 VEENA MARAPPAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13468 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062337
AMRUTHABINDU CHIT FUND 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5138977 SHYAMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13469 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062337
AMRUTHABINDU CHIT FUND 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5138991 SHANTHAMMA BYRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13470 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062340 OPULENT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5127457 CHANDRAKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13471 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062340 OPULENT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5127544 SHIVKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13472 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062340 OPULENT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5127667 SHRIDHARA KIRAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13473 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062340 OPULENT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5128079 SEETHA BIDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13474 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062340 OPULENT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5128139 NAGABHUSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13475 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062340 OPULENT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5128174 GURULINGAPPA ULLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13476 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062350
KALPAVRUKSHA KAMADHENU 
CHITS (MUDALGI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5157601 SURESH KOTAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13477 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062350
KALPAVRUKSHA KAMADHENU 
CHITS (MUDALGI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5157619 SHIVANAND MURAGOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13478 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062421
CHAKRAPANI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5151216

ANJINAPPA 
HANUMANTHARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13479 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062421
CHAKRAPANI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5151221 SRINIVASULU DASAREY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13480 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062520
MAHASHAKTI LAXMI CHITS 
(KOUJALAGI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2454643 RAGHAVENDRA SHEREGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13481 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062520
MAHASHAKTI LAXMI CHITS 
(KOUJALAGI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5181082 MAHESH PATTANSHETTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13482 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062520
MAHASHAKTI LAXMI CHITS 
(KOUJALAGI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6732457 GANGADHAR SHENDURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13483 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062520
MAHASHAKTI LAXMI CHITS 
(KOUJALAGI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6732459 RAJU SHETTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13484 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062520
MAHASHAKTI LAXMI CHITS 
(KOUJALAGI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6732466 SANJAY HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13485 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062520
MAHASHAKTI LAXMI CHITS 
(KOUJALAGI)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6739984 BHIMAPPA KALLAVVAGOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13486 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062590 KIRANARAJ CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5181072 RAJESHWARI KALLATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13487 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062590 KIRANARAJ CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5181476 KEMANNA KALLATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13488 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062640 SALMA CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 5146541 NURU MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13489 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062640 SALMA CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 5146543 SANTOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13490 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062751 K.K. CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5167103 RAVI KOPPAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13491 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062751 K.K. CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5315530 BASAVARAJ KOPPAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13492 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062779
SRI PAVAMANA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5248010 KRISHNAMURTHYRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13493 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062779
SRI PAVAMANA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6565235 BABU RAO RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13494 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062848
CHIKKA MUNIYAPPA REDDY CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5184711 VINITHA VENKATESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13495 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC062848
CHIKKA MUNIYAPPA REDDY CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5184733 BALASUNDAR SRINIVASA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13496 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063023

SRI PADMAVATHI 
VENKATESHWARA CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5214604 KEMPARAJU LINGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13497 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063023

SRI PADMAVATHI 
VENKATESHWARA CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5214611 SUJATHA PAPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13498 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063074
SHREE SIDDHARUDH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5178797 IRAPPA VANNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13499 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063074
SHREE SIDDHARUDH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5178808 VEERABHADRA ARALIMATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13500 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063074
SHREE SIDDHARUDH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5179569 MAHADEV SUNADHOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13501 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063074
SHREE SIDDHARUDH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5179593 NAGESH MELAVANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13502 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063074
SHREE SIDDHARUDH CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5179606 MAHANTESH ARALIMATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13503 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063086 SHRI MUNI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3202140 SHANKAR NAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13504 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063086 SHRI MUNI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3561301 ANILKUMAR DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13505 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063089
SRI AKHILESHWARA CHIT FUNDS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5217819 KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13506 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063089
SRI AKHILESHWARA CHIT FUNDS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5217823 UMESH CHINNENAHALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13507 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063222
KAPPALGUDDI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5214907 MAHANTESH KAPPALGUDDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13508 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063222
KAPPALGUDDI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5214908 RAMAPPA UPPAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13509 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063259
SHRI MATAMAHALAXMI CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5193387 SADANAND NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13510 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063259
SHRI MATAMAHALAXMI CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5193419 IRAPPA HEJJEGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13511 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063259
SHRI MATAMAHALAXMI CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5198308 SHABANA MOKASHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13512 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063259
SHRI MATAMAHALAXMI CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5221710 DEEPAK KOLADURGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13513 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063376
UDUPI CHITS COMPANYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5224074 KEERTHI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13514 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063376
UDUPI CHITS COMPANYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5224077 JAYAPRASAD SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13515 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063376
UDUPI CHITS COMPANYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5224081 ANIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13516 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063413
SHRI VEERABADHRESHWARA CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5209437 BOGAPPA SHANTAPPA SALAKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13517 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063413
SHRI VEERABADHRESHWARA CHITS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5209441

VISHWANATH APPASAHEB 
KALLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13518 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063755
SRI SAI SHABARI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5251642 GIRISH BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13519 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063755
SRI SAI SHABARI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5251653 HARISH BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13520 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063777 FULFILL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5236950 AKBAR MULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13521 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063777 FULFILL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5236954 KADAPPA GOTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13522 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063777 FULFILL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5236956 RAJSHEKAR HUDDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13523 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063777 FULFILL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5236961 UMESH YASHAVANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13524 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063832
IWIN CHIT FUND BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3359347 SUDHAKAR CHINNAKALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13525 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063832
IWIN CHIT FUND BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3359452 SHARMILASUDHAKAR RAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13526 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063892 RONITH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5234313 GEETHAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13527 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063892 RONITH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5234316 PRASHANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13528 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063935
JNANESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5200445 MALLAYYA MATHAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13529 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063935
JNANESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5200450 VITTHAL JEKABAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13530 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063935
JNANESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5244436 KALLAPPA SIRASANGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13531 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063935
JNANESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5244437 NARAYAN KICHADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13532 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063935
JNANESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5251965

AMOGHASIDDAPPA 
CHUNANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13533 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063935
JNANESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5316713 SIDDAPPA MELAVANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13534 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC063935
JNANESHWAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6632234 RAMAPPA JAKABAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13535 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064030 CVN CHITS FUND PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5270320 PRASHANTH VELAYUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13536 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064030 CVN CHITS FUND PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5270506 VINEETH VELAYUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13537 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064030 CVN CHITS FUND PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5271205 VINOD NAER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13538 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064065
BALABHIM CHITS (UPPARATTI) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5251966 HANAMANT SOPPADLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13539 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064065
BALABHIM CHITS (UPPARATTI) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5252887 HANAMANT GUDIGOPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13540 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064078
JEEVADHARE CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5254710 VASANTH MANEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13541 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064078
JEEVADHARE CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6835455 SIDDAIAH KUSUMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13542 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064143
LAMBODHAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5261406 AKBARALI PEERJADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13543 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064143
LAMBODHAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5261407 BIMAPPA MADIHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13544 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064143
LAMBODHAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5261408 DASTAGIR SAYYAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13545 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064143
LAMBODHAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5261410 VASANT TURAIDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13546 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064143
LAMBODHAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6398639 LOKANATH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13547 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064143
LAMBODHAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6398649

BASAVARAJAPPA 
RAJASHEKHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13548 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064143
LAMBODHAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6398739 RAMACHANDRA DONKANAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13549 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064143
LAMBODHAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6398744 MAHALING HOSAKOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13550 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064143
LAMBODHAR CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6400110 RAMAPPA TAPASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13551 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064347
SRI AMBABHAVANI CHITS 
BANGALORE PRIVATELIMITED Active 5279416 LAKSHMI NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13552 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064347
SRI AMBABHAVANI CHITS 
BANGALORE PRIVATELIMITED Active 5279422

RETTIHALLI NARASIMHA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13553 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064347
SRI AMBABHAVANI CHITS 
BANGALORE PRIVATELIMITED Active 5280162

RETHIHALLI 
RADHANARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13554 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064355
KOLLUR MOOKAMBIKA CHITS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5244802 JIJEESH MADATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13555 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064355
KOLLUR MOOKAMBIKA CHITS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5248011 SARATH MADATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13556 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064355
KOLLUR MOOKAMBIKA CHITS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5274691 ATHOLI JIJITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13557 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064364 KISAN CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 5266987 ARIF ALAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13558 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064364 KISAN CHITS PRIVATELIMITED Active 5298212 KHALIL DAVALSAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13559 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064438
LIFELINK INDIA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5249861 ABDUL ARIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13560 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064438
LIFELINK INDIA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5249870 ABDUL KUNHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13561 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064924
REVANASIDDESHWAR CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2767336 MALLAYYA HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13562 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC064924
REVANASIDDESHWAR CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5230424 RAJSHEKHAR CHOWKIMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13563 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065001
SHREE VIJAYAKALA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5131347 MARAVANAHALLI SIDDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13564 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065001
SHREE VIJAYAKALA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5131351 VADERAPURA SHASHIKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13565 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065018
SHIVABA CHIT FUND (BENGALURU) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3585713 KRISHNAPPA SURESH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13566 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065018
SHIVABA CHIT FUND (BENGALURU) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5305780 MUNIDASEGOWDA MALATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13567 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065061 PRAHALAD CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5324766 PADMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13568 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065061 PRAHALAD CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5324771 PRAHALAD REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13569 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065223
YASHAS (BANGALORE) CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5328858 MAHESH HALAKERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13570 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065223
YASHAS (BANGALORE) CHITS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5328882 SHWETA GOWDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13571 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065234
RATHNAMANJARI CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5318250 GOLAGODU GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13572 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065234
RATHNAMANJARI CHITSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5318308 SINGH JAISINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13573 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065302
SNEHASMRUTI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5307666 GURURAJ PUROHIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13574 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065302
SNEHASMRUTI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5307699 MANOJKUMAR JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13575 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065302
SNEHASMRUTI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5307711 ASHOK METI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13576 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065302
SNEHASMRUTI CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6410671 DATTATRAYA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13577 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065349
CHANNABASAVA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5319616 DUNDAPPA REVANEPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13578 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065349
CHANNABASAVA CHITS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5319635 JAYRAJ DUNDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13579 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065527
SRI INDRAJEET CHITSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5352523 NAVEEN KORANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13580 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065527
SRI INDRAJEET CHITSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5352539

SHARADHAMMA 
DIGGENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13581 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065667
SHREE AISHWARIYAM CHIT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2350219 PALANI ARUNAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13582 RC402 U65992KA2012PTC065667
SHREE AISHWARIYAM CHIT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5243156 THANGAVEL RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13583 RC402 U65993KA1989PTC010361
KUMAR AND KUMAR INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1117861 VIJAYKUMAR SAMPATHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13584 RC402 U65993KA1994PLC015488
VINUT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 1363275 CHANNAPPA NULVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13585 RC402 U65993KA1994PLC015488
VINUT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 3175112 GURUSHIDDAPPA MURGOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13586 RC402 U65993KA1994PLC015488
VINUT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 3225061 BADRINATH PAMPANNANAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13587 RC402 U65993KA1994PLC015488
VINUT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 3416687 GURUSIDDAPPA JALAWADAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13588 RC402 U65993KA1994PTC015770
KAMPILYA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2039920 AJAY VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13589 RC402 U65993KA1994PTC015770
KAMPILYA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 613169 JAYAJIT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13590 RC402 U65993KA1994PTC016235 SIVAM FOREX PRIVATELIMITED Active 3131704 SANJEEV YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13591 RC402 U65993KA1994PTC016235 SIVAM FOREX PRIVATELIMITED Active 3131713 CHITRA YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13592 RC402 U65993KA1995PTC017428
EDEN HI-AGRITECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 669332 VEPAGUNTA VICTOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13593 RC402 U65993KA1995PTC017428
EDEN HI-AGRITECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 950602 VEPAGUNTA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13594 RC402 U65993KA1995PTC017542
PRETTY SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 737580 BHAGYA WANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13595 RC402 U65993KA1995PTC017542
PRETTY SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 737651 PRAKASH CHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13596 RC402 U65993KA1995PTC017640
SAHAJA INSU-FINA SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1491486 PRABHAKARA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13597 RC402 U65993KA1995PTC017640
SAHAJA INSU-FINA SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1491512 VIJAYA PRAKASH PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13598 RC402 U65993KA1996PTC019723
GURU TEAK INVESTMENTS 
(MYSORE) PRIVATELIMITED Active 1925150 GANGADARA LINGADEVARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13599 RC402 U65993KA1996PTC019723
GURU TEAK INVESTMENTS 
(MYSORE) PRIVATELIMITED Active 2971793 NAGAMMA MANJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13600 RC402 U65993KA1998PTC023914
MONARCH CITADEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2144735 MAAZDAWOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13601 RC402 U65993KA1998PTC023914
MONARCH CITADEL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 8717 DAWOOD MOHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13602 RC402 U65993KA1998PTC024021
COORG INDEX SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2446413

BILIGERI GOVINDAYA 
VISHWANATH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13603 RC402 U65993KA1998PTC024021
COORG INDEX SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2548449

AIBHATTARA 
SHANKARAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13604 RC402 U65993KA1998PTC024021
COORG INDEX SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2548484 AIBHATTARA SHIVAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13605 RC402 U65993KA1998PTC024021
COORG INDEX SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2548547

GUDDEHITHULU 
RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13606 RC402 U65993KA1998PTC024049
M.R.S. RAMAIAH INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 116353

MATHIKERE 
SAMPANGAIRAMIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13607 RC402 U65993KA1998PTC024049
M.R.S. RAMAIAH INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 763753 INDIRA RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13608 RC402 U65993KA2006PTC039810
MAJESTIC CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2411873 NISHAT DAWOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13609 RC402 U65993KA2006PTC039810
MAJESTIC CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 307863 RAHAMAN ABDUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13610 RC402 U65993KA2007PTC041396
COXSWAIN CAPITAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1752283 MUSHTAQ ALI SULAIMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13611 RC402 U65993KA2007PTC041396
COXSWAIN CAPITAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7626203 HARSHVARDHAN CHANDAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13612 RC402 U65993KA2007PTC043413
ELAN HOLDINGS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1463007

SARAVANA ESWAR 
PRASANNAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13613 RC402 U65993KA2007PTC043413
ELAN HOLDINGS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1463051 BONDA RADHA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13614 RC402 U65993KA2007PTC044062
TRUST N GAINS INVESTOR SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1801967

TARIDALU ADIMURTHAIAH 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13615 RC402 U65993KA2007PTC044062
TRUST N GAINS INVESTOR SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1801990

VENKATAIAH 
PRASANNAKUMAR SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13616 RC402 U65993KA2008PTC047294
ACCLAPS INVESTMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2135435 KRISHNAKISHORE REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13617 RC402 U65993KA2008PTC047294
ACCLAPS INVESTMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2186504

VASANTHA KUMAR REDDY 
KOMMEPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13618 RC402 U65993KA2009PTC049321 VMMS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1528801 TETALI MURALI KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13619 RC402 U65993KA2009PTC049321 VMMS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1528844 TETALI VIJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13620 RC402 U65993KA2009PTC051080 LISTO HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2221895 HARJEET BEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13621 RC402 U65993KA2009PTC051080 LISTO HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13622 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC053210
FXCENTRIC FINANCIALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3597462 NATARAJAN MANIKANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13623 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC053210
FXCENTRIC FINANCIALS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3597466

SHANMUGASUNDARAM 
PADMANARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13624 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC053747
SWASTIK PROPERTIES AND 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1647234 NAGARAJ KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13625 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC053747
SWASTIK PROPERTIES AND 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1647369 NANDINI KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13626 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC053747
SWASTIK PROPERTIES AND 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3149431

DASARI RAMANJINEYULU 
CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13627 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC053747
SWASTIK PROPERTIES AND 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3163268 PARASMAL KHANDEWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13628 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC054946
GRANTHA INTERNATIONAL 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2205717 SANDEEP BAGAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13629 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC054946
GRANTHA INTERNATIONAL 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2713869 NAGENDRA KARRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13630 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC054946
GRANTHA INTERNATIONAL 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3139194 ARASIKERE NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13631 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC054946
GRANTHA INTERNATIONAL 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3139215 VANDANA NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13632 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC055482
SIDWIN HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1653370 PREMANAND KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13633 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC055482
SIDWIN HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1653394 SEEMA KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13634 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC055685
ACETEC HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1042849

VEDAVYAS RAMACHANDRA 
BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13635 RC402 U65993KA2010PTC055685
ACETEC HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1653370 PREMANAND KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13636 RC402 U65993KA2011PTC057186
PEOPLE FINVEST AND HOLDINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13637 RC402 U65993KA2011PTC057186
PEOPLE FINVEST AND HOLDINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3294379 LEEMON RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13638 RC402 U65993KA2012PTC064089
RAINMAKER HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3305030 ANJANA HALDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13639 RC402 U65999KA1989PLC010203
ENNOBLE INDIA SAVINGS AND 
INVESTMENTSCOMPANY LIMITED Active 150045 JANARDHANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13640 RC402 U65999KA1989PLC010203
ENNOBLE INDIA SAVINGS AND 
INVESTMENTSCOMPANY LIMITED Active 150274

BOVILLAVENKATA VENKATA 
REDDY SREENIVASA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13641 RC402 U65999KA1989PLC010203
ENNOBLE INDIA SAVINGS AND 
INVESTMENTSCOMPANY LIMITED Active 1688818 BONTHAPALLI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13642 RC402 U65999KA1989PLC010203
ENNOBLE INDIA SAVINGS AND 
INVESTMENTSCOMPANY LIMITED Active 2871972 VUPPUGONDUR MURALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13643 RC402 U65999KA1989PLC010203
ENNOBLE INDIA SAVINGS AND 
INVESTMENTSCOMPANY LIMITED Active 7506076 MADDALA UMAMAHESWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13644 RC402 U65999KA1989PLC010203
ENNOBLE INDIA SAVINGS AND 
INVESTMENTSCOMPANY LIMITED Active 7506288

BANAGANAPALLEKODI 
NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13645 RC402 U65999KA2003PTC032072
PRATIKSHA DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1094188 PADMAVATHI KOMARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13646 RC402 U65999KA2003PTC032072
PRATIKSHA DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1712884

NAGESH BABU KRISHNAIAH 
SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13647 RC402 U65999KA2004PTC033391
SP HOUSING & INFRASTRUCTURE 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2774943 NATARAJAN CHANDRA BOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13648 RC402 U65999KA2004PTC033391
SP HOUSING & INFRASTRUCTURE 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2803350 MALA SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13649 RC402 U65999KA2004PTC034703
WISE INTERMEDIARY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 397765 VENUGOPAL NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13650 RC402 U65999KA2004PTC034703
WISE INTERMEDIARY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 397895 SOWBHAGYA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13651 RC402 U65999KA2004PTC035277 SMART WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3614195 VISHWANATH BELLARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13652 RC402 U65999KA2004PTC035277 SMART WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3614202 NANJUNDAIAH CHELUVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13653 RC402 U65999KA2006PTC039162
LIGHT N SOUND FOREXPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1871772 SRINIVAS MEGARAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13654 RC402 U65999KA2006PTC039162
LIGHT N SOUND FOREXPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 76648 RATANDAS MEGARAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13655 RC402 U65999KA2006PTC041272
JAY B INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1038214 JAYANTHI BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13656 RC402 U65999KA2006PTC041272
JAY B INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 371609 BALAJI SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13657 RC402 U65999KA2007PTC041739
INDIA EQUITY FINANCE 
CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3333595 SUNDAR KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13658 RC402 U65999KA2007PTC041739
INDIA EQUITY FINANCE 
CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3363733 SHOBHA SUNDERBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13659 RC402 U65999KA2007PTC042756
ENVISAGE ADVISORY SERVICES 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1401054 NAVEEN MANGLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13660 RC402 U65999KA2007PTC042756
ENVISAGE ADVISORY SERVICES 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1429729 NITTEN DINODIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13661 RC402 U65999KA2007PTC043980
ALMOND FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 223018 D C NAGABHUSHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13662 RC402 U65999KA2007PTC043980
ALMOND FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 223041 D N PRIYADARSHINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13663 RC402 U65999KA2008PTC045009 G7 INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1143606 MURUGANANDHAM JAHANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13664 RC402 U65999KA2008PTC045009 G7 INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1656179 JAHANATH SRIDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13665 RC402 U65999KA2008PTC046235
DEX FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1764091

VENKATA SIVA PRASAD 
COTIPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13666 RC402 U65999KA2008PTC046235
DEX FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1764244 PRASHANT MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13667 RC402 U65999KA2008PTC048492
KORAGAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1647234 NAGARAJ KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13668 RC402 U65999KA2008PTC048492
KORAGAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1647369 NANDINI KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13669 RC402 U65999KA2008PTC048492
KORAGAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1647480 PADMINI KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13670 RC402 U65999KA2008PTC048492
KORAGAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2535011 VENKAPPA NAGA KORAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13671 RC402 U65999KA2011PTC058973
GOLDEN FRUIT CAPITAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1209998 BANGALORE ARUNKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13672 RC402 U65999KA2011PTC058973
GOLDEN FRUIT CAPITAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2827256 SRINATH SRINIDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13673 RC402 U66000KA2008PTC046309

SASAARA CONSULTANCYAND 
INSURANCEBROKING PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Active 2071534 SHRIKANTH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13674 RC402 U66000KA2008PTC046309

SASAARA CONSULTANCYAND 
INSURANCEBROKING PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Active 2071547 BHAGYA REKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13675 RC402 U66000KA2008PTC046309

SASAARA CONSULTANCYAND 
INSURANCEBROKING PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Active 2339418 SUBRAMANYAM KOTAPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13676 RC402 U66000KA2009PTC050909
M S P FORTUNE LIFE ADVISORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2639621 BASAWARAJ MALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13677 RC402 U66000KA2009PTC050909
M S P FORTUNE LIFE ADVISORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2642319 ARVIND BHARATRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13678 RC402 U66000KA2009PTC050909
M S P FORTUNE LIFE ADVISORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2694743 SURYAKANT PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13679 RC402 U66000KA2009PTC050909
M S P FORTUNE LIFE ADVISORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2700667 DEVENDRAPPA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13680 RC402 U66000KA2009PTC051361
V G BESTMARKET SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2331694 VENKATESH GANDEEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13681 RC402 U66000KA2009PTC051361
V G BESTMARKET SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2819508 YASHWANTH GANDEEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13682 RC402 U66000KA2010PTC053547
SANJEEVINI LIFECARESOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895390 SATISH TUKARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13683 RC402 U66000KA2010PTC053547
SANJEEVINI LIFECARESOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2931142 SANTOSHKUMAR BASAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13684 RC402 U66000KA2011PTC060898
SURAKSHAA GET LIFE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3387656

NARAYANA GOWDA 
RAMAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13685 RC402 U66000KA2011PTC060898
SURAKSHAA GET LIFE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3622732 KELOTH ABDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13686 RC402 U66000KA2011PTC061284
VISTAARA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3644752 VISHWANATH TARALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13687 RC402 U66000KA2011PTC061284
VISTAARA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3644758 SIDDALINGAPPA CHANDRAKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13688 RC402 U66010KA2002PTC030210
KAR POINT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1237458 PAI KESHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13689 RC402 U66010KA2002PTC030210
KAR POINT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1881473 RAO SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13690 RC402 U66010KA2004PTC046592 TLC UNIVERSAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1902812 RAMASAMY KANDHAVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13691 RC402 U66010KA2004PTC046592 TLC UNIVERSAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5320759 KARTHIKEYAN SHANNMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13692 RC402 U66010KA2005PTC036254
ARTHA HEALTH OPTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1681028 ARUN KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13693 RC402 U66010KA2005PTC036254
ARTHA HEALTH OPTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 474930 ANIL KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13694 RC402 U66010KA2005PTC036254
ARTHA HEALTH OPTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6635677 KUNIGAL VENKATADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13695 RC402 U66010KA2008PTC048626
V3 LIFE CARE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2424858 HINDUPURAM SIREESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13696 RC402 U66010KA2008PTC048626
V3 LIFE CARE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2424867 VIRUPAPUR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13697 RC402 U66010KA2009PTC049887
MITRA LIFE CARE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2569461 SHANKARAPPA NINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13698 RC402 U66010KA2009PTC049887
MITRA LIFE CARE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2569508 RAVI RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13699 RC402 U66010KA2009PTC049887
MITRA LIFE CARE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2569524 JAFFER ULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13700 RC402 U66010KA2009PTC049887
MITRA LIFE CARE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2569655 PATHAIAH GANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13701 RC402 U66010KA2010PTC054109
JANRAKSHA LIFE CARESERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3072487 KOTRAIAH MATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13702 RC402 U66010KA2010PTC054109
JANRAKSHA LIFE CARESERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3074125 KUNDAR SUNANDAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13703 RC402 U66010KA2010PTC054109
JANRAKSHA LIFE CARESERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3074153 MALLANNA MULIMANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13704 RC402 U66010KA2010PTC054264
RAASHI LIFECARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3090904 RENUKADEVI RAYANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13705 RC402 U66010KA2010PTC054264
RAASHI LIFECARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3091086 DEVROY RAYANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13706 RC402 U66030KA2004PTC033476
SIMPLE LOGIC E-SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2248167 CHANDANA SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13707 RC402 U66030KA2004PTC033497
VIZIONARK SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1813406 GOVINDINESH BADAGANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13708 RC402 U66030KA2004PTC033497
VIZIONARK SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2843410 AMAR LAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13709 RC402 U66030KA2004PTC033497
VIZIONARK SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2843446 CLAIR CRANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13710 RC402 U66030KA2004PTC033497
VIZIONARK SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3310739 RATISH TAWDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13711 RC402 U66030KA2009PTC050334
AROGYA SURAKSHA AGENCIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1223214

KULAMARVA ABBIMOOLE 
NARAYANA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13712 RC402 U66030KA2009PTC050334
AROGYA SURAKSHA AGENCIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2072698 EDWARD PETER LEWIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13713 RC402 U66030KA2009PTC050334
AROGYA SURAKSHA AGENCIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2684754 SHIVAPRASAD KATTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13714 RC402 U66030KA2009PTC050334
AROGYA SURAKSHA AGENCIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2689118 JOHN DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13715 RC402 U66030KA2009PTC050334
AROGYA SURAKSHA AGENCIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2715464

CHANDRASHEKHARA 
HEBBARABAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13716 RC402 U66030KA2009PTC050334
AROGYA SURAKSHA AGENCIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2983221 RADHAKRISHNA RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13717 RC402 U67000KA1995PTC019216
FUND POINT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1237458 PAI KESHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13718 RC402 U67000KA1995PTC019310
TRIBECA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 613169 JAYAJIT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13719 RC402 U67100KA1989PTC010538
SHASHWATHI LEASING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1472825 SUDHARANI BHONAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13720 RC402 U67100KA1989PTC010538
SHASHWATHI LEASING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1650925

LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RAO 
KATTAMURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13721 RC402 U67100KA1995PTC018490
SURYA PREM FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 3207377 JITHENDRA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13722 RC402 U67100KA1995PTC018490
SURYA PREM FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 3262186 MAHAVEER JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13723 RC402 U67100KA2008PTC047977
PRAXIS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2230601 PREMAL DARBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13724 RC402 U67100KA2008PTC047977
PRAXIS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2235892 BHAVEN SAVLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13725 RC402 U67100KA2009PTC049730
CLICK WEALTH ADVISORY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2550221 SHRIKANT PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13726 RC402 U67100KA2009PTC049730
CLICK WEALTH ADVISORY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2550236 MAHESH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13727 RC402 U67100KA2009PTC051392
HONEYGIFT FINANCIALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2344527 MADHUPRASAD SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13728 RC402 U67100KA2009PTC051392
HONEYGIFT FINANCIALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2631744 JAGADISH MAVANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13729 RC402 U67100KA2010PTC054108 HIA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3021657 ANJANA SUBRAMANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13730 RC402 U67100KA2010PTC054108 HIA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3062679 SATYANAND HIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13731 RC402 U67100KA2011PLC059277
FIRST FUTURISTIC HOLDINGS 
LIMITED Strike Off 1992918

KOVILAKUNTLA 
BALASUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13732 RC402 U67100KA2011PLC059277
FIRST FUTURISTIC HOLDINGS 
LIMITED Strike Off 3570200 RAMOHALLY YELLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13733 RC402 U67100KA2011PLC059277
FIRST FUTURISTIC HOLDINGS 
LIMITED Strike Off 7663829 KRISHNAJI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13734 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC057476

SRI BALA FINANCE AND 
INVESTMENT ADVISORY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3160434 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13735 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC057476

SRI BALA FINANCE AND 
INVESTMENT ADVISORY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 596773 SAKET JALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13736 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC058705
SALONRA HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3308902 SALON SYMON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13737 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC058705
SALONRA HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3308909 SUCHITHRA ABILAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13738 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC059014
GMFX FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3510336 HEBBALE BHANUMATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13739 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC059014
GMFX FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3510345 PRAVEEN KALAPPAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13740 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC059014
GMFX FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5303004 DINESHA HEBBALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13741 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC059994 RY FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2340045 RAMAPPA YALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13742 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC059994 RY FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6487481 MAMATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13743 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC059994 RY FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6620373 SUJATHA NIKKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13744 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC060119
IWIN MARKETING AND WEALTH 
MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3359347 SUDHAKAR CHINNAKALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13745 RC402 U67100KA2011PTC060119
IWIN MARKETING AND WEALTH 
MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3359452 SHARMILASUDHAKAR RAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13746 RC402 U67100KA2012PTC062150
AMSTEL CAPITAL ADVISORY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3358137 BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13747 RC402 U67100KA2012PTC062150
AMSTEL CAPITAL ADVISORY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3419925 SHYAMALA BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13748 RC402 U67100KA2012PTC063220
STONEBRIDGE WEALTH 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5191765 NIKHIL HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13749 RC402 U67100KA2012PTC063220
STONEBRIDGE WEALTH 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5191768 SANDEEP SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13750 RC402 U67100KA2012PTC063220
STONEBRIDGE WEALTH 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5313972

MADHUSUDHAN 
THIPPEGONDAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13751 RC402 U67100KA2012PTC064856 BULL4X FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3510345 PRAVEEN KALAPPAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13752 RC402 U67100KA2012PTC064856 BULL4X FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5303004 DINESHA HEBBALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13753 RC402 U67110KA2007PTC041920
AASTHA BUSINESS INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2456533 SRINIVAS MANDEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13754 RC402 U67110KA2007PTC041920
AASTHA BUSINESS INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 546995 ROHAN CHANDHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13755 RC402 U67110KA2007PTC042837 GEMINI FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 997121 ROHAN MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13756 RC402 U67110KA2007PTC042837 GEMINI FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 997159 SUBBARAM MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13757 RC402 U67110KA2007PTC042837 GEMINI FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 998363 SUBRAMANIAN SUBBARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13758 RC402 U67110KA2008PTC046220
RUDRAAKSH INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2118547 RAVINDRA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13759 RC402 U67110KA2008PTC046220
RUDRAAKSH INVESTMENTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2762084 UPENDRA SRIRANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13760 RC402 U67110KA2008PTC047250
GREEN GROWTH INVESTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2146901 ELA ASHRAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13761 RC402 U67110KA2008PTC047250
GREEN GROWTH INVESTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2194005 KHALEEL PORAYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13762 RC402 U67110KA2008PTC047250
GREEN GROWTH INVESTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2194030 HUSSAIN CHATHOTH JALEEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13763 RC402 U67110KA2009PTC049044
AAN FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2469797 AMITAN NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13764 RC402 U67110KA2009PTC049044
AAN FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2469808 MANOJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13765 RC402 U67110KA2009PTC049150
QUASAR CAPITAL ADVISORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1414414 VINOD SUDHINDRAN MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13766 RC402 U67110KA2009PTC049150
QUASAR CAPITAL ADVISORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5227287

RAMESH KRISHNAIAH 
PADARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13767 RC402 U67110KA2009PTC050354
FLAMINGO ADVISORY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2656518 VISHWESHWARA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13768 RC402 U67110KA2009PTC050354
FLAMINGO ADVISORY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2656545 RAJESH KURRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13769 RC402 U67110KA2009PTC050354
FLAMINGO ADVISORY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2656553 ABEY ROYCE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13770 RC402 U67110KA2010PTC053520
SHOONYA NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2910597 SHRINATH MUTHNALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13771 RC402 U67110KA2010PTC053520
SHOONYA NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2919411 SOMSUNDAR HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13772 RC402 U67120KA1992PTC013404
A.T.C. FINANCE AND INVESTMENT 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 304160 PREM GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13773 RC402 U67120KA1992PTC013404
A.T.C. FINANCE AND INVESTMENT 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 414653 SOM DEV GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13774 RC402 U67120KA1994PTC016230

CHISPICK 
FINANCEANDINVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2584628 MANOHAR KERUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13775 RC402 U67120KA1994PTC016230

CHISPICK 
FINANCEANDINVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2667281 KRISHNA PARVATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13776 RC402 U67120KA1994PTC016230

CHISPICK 
FINANCEANDINVESTMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 888271 SANGEETA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13777 RC402 U67120KA1995PTC017755
BAFNA SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1320742 PURUSHOTTAM BAFNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13778 RC402 U67120KA1995PTC017755
BAFNA SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2449515 SALEEM KHOJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13779 RC402 U67120KA1995PTC018009
BHANDARI SECURITIESAND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1539760 LAXMIKANTH BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13780 RC402 U67120KA1995PTC018009
BHANDARI SECURITIESAND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1567197

VITTALDASBHANDARI 
GOPALDAS BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13781 RC402 U67120KA1995PTC018343
VINOD SECURITIES AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 140565 BALKISHAN BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13782 RC402 U67120KA1995PTC018343
VINOD SECURITIES AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 140777 RAMANUJ BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13783 RC402 U67120KA1995PTC018343
VINOD SECURITIES AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 141019 VINOD BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13784 RC402 U67120KA1995PTC018343
VINOD SECURITIES AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 198991 RAMNIVAS BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13785 RC402 U67120KA1995PTC018343
VINOD SECURITIES AND 
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 199433 BHAGWANDAS BOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13786 RC402 U67120KA1999PLC026011 BASE HOLDINGS LIMITED Active 1667915 GIRISH KUMAR ARORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13787 RC402 U67120KA1999PLC026011 BASE HOLDINGS LIMITED Active 2172270 ADITYA ARORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13788 RC402 U67120KA1999PLC026011 BASE HOLDINGS LIMITED Active 2678996 RANJIT DOGRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13789 RC402 U67120KA1999PTC025074
MONARCH STOCK MONITORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2432288 SANDHYARANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13790 RC402 U67120KA1999PTC025074
MONARCH STOCK MONITORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 332663 PRATAP VADDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13791 RC402 U67120KA2000PTC026570
INTECH INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 513081 AMITABH GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13792 RC402 U67120KA2000PTC026570
INTECH INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 513089 KANDETH PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13793 RC402 U67120KA2000PTC026570
INTECH INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 513107 PETER DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13794 RC402 U67120KA2000PTC026929
KANNIKA SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3112615 PENUGONDA SHANTHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13795 RC402 U67120KA2000PTC026929
KANNIKA SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 588700 PENUGONDA NAGENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13796 RC402 U67120KA2002PTC030421
VEE ESS SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1907751 DEVARAHATTI AMITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13797 RC402 U67120KA2002PTC030421
VEE ESS SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2022282 MOODALAHIPPE SHREENIDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13798 RC402 U67120KA2003PTC032280
BELLARY SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5161480 ANIL VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13799 RC402 U67120KA2003PTC032280
BELLARY SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5161491 PROMOD SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13800 RC402 U67120KA2004PTC033860
BLUECHIP SERVICES 
(INTERNATIONAL)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2252742 MOHAMMED HARISS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13801 RC402 U67120KA2004PTC033860
BLUECHIP SERVICES 
(INTERNATIONAL)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2252968 MUBEEN TAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13802 RC402 U67120KA2005PTC035628
2V FINANCIAL CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2236458 KENCHANAHALLI SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13803 RC402 U67120KA2005PTC035628
2V FINANCIAL CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2647356 SEETHA RAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13804 RC402 U67120KA2005PTC035628
2V FINANCIAL CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 451484 VASIM SHAMIM MISTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13805 RC402 U67120KA2005PTC035628
2V FINANCIAL CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 451541 AASIM SHAMIM MISTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13806 RC402 U67120KA2005PTC036319

SREE PETE VINAYAKA 
SHANTADURGA TRADINGCOMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITETED Strike Off 405802 MULKI KUDVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13807 RC402 U67120KA2005PTC036319

SREE PETE VINAYAKA 
SHANTADURGA TRADINGCOMPANY 
PRIVATE LIMITETED Strike Off 405878 PADMA KUDVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13808 RC402 U67120KA2005PTC037074
INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS (HUBLI) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2117407 GURURAJ NADGIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13809 RC402 U67120KA2005PTC037074
INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS (HUBLI) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2220549 NANDA NADGIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13810 RC402 U67120KA2006PLC039184 ARYA FINSER COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 2243491 KUSUMA SRINIVASAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13811 RC402 U67120KA2006PLC039184 ARYA FINSER COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 2475841
MARGAPURAM VIJAYA KUMAR 
ARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13812 RC402 U67120KA2006PLC039184 ARYA FINSER COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 2475874
NARASIMHAIAH 
SATHYABHAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13813 RC402 U67120KA2006PLC039184 ARYA FINSER COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 2475894 SURA NARAYANA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13814 RC402 U67120KA2006PLC039184 ARYA FINSER COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 2487555
PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA 
SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13815 RC402 U67120KA2006PLC039184 ARYA FINSER COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 2504312
THALAGAVARA 
NARAYANAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13816 RC402 U67120KA2006PLC039184 ARYA FINSER COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 2528851 SAMPATH KUMAR NAGAVINAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13817 RC402 U67120KA2006PLC039184 ARYA FINSER COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 2529761 BALARAM PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13818 RC402 U67120KA2006PLC039184 ARYA FINSER COMPANYLIMITED Strike Off 2551552 NAMA NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13819 RC402 U67120KA2006PTC039971
VASUJIT SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2856974 PAWAN BHATIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13820 RC402 U67120KA2006PTC039971
VASUJIT SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2856984 SURAJ BHATIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13821 RC402 U67120KA2006PTC040205
BLUE PLANET ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1826959 SANGEETA SANNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13822 RC402 U67120KA2006PTC040205
BLUE PLANET ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 976441 PURUSHOTHAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13823 RC402 U67120KA2006PTC040428
HEMA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3222684 NAVEEN TALREJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13824 RC402 U67120KA2006PTC040428
HEMA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 545935 LAKSHMANDAS TALREJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13825 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC043295
CHOWDESHWARI SECURITIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1568169

SIVANANDA 
CHANDRASHEKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13826 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC043295
CHOWDESHWARI SECURITIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1907267 RANJITH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13827 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC043511
APEX WEALTH-MART INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1562353 VITHOBA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13828 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC043511
APEX WEALTH-MART INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1658645 VIBHA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13829 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC044121
REAL ESTATE EXCHANGE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1857816

SUBRAMANYAM 
RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13830 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC044121
REAL ESTATE EXCHANGE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2404042

KUMBAKONAM RAMANUJAM 
RAGAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13831 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC044163
SHIRDI BUSINESS VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1741861 NANDA RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13832 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC044163
SHIRDI BUSINESS VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 513694 RAVINDRA MADHUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13833 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC044253
SUADEMA DESIGNS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2453916 DEGA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13834 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC044253
SUADEMA DESIGNS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2550842 ADALGISA NICOLAZZI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13835 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC044253
SUADEMA DESIGNS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2763191 SURAJ SINGH GANESH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13836 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC044813

EVERSHINE 
PORTFOLIOMANAGEMENT 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1852601

PRAKKOTUTHODI 
VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13837 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC044813

EVERSHINE 
PORTFOLIOMANAGEMENT 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1852616 NECHIKKAT RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13838 RC402 U67120KA2007PTC044813

EVERSHINE 
PORTFOLIOMANAGEMENT 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1852632

KRISHNA KUMAR CHANDRA 
MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13839 RC402 U67120KA2008PTC047746 KRK STRATEGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1636587 KAVERIPATTI RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13840 RC402 U67120KA2008PTC047746 KRK STRATEGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1640982 KAVERIPATTI KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13841 RC402 U67120KA2008PTC047905
I FOCUS CURRENCIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3570200 RAMOHALLY YELLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13842 RC402 U67120KA2008PTC047905
I FOCUS CURRENCIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3597466

SHANMUGASUNDARAM 
PADMANARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13843 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC048956
WEALTH INFOMATRIX FINSERVE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2411249 PRAVEENA PANJARIKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13844 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC048956
WEALTH INFOMATRIX FINSERVE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2411266 GOPINATH DEEPAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13845 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049021
PROPROOT SECURITIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2451506 MUKESH THANKAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13846 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049021
PROPROOT SECURITIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2451535 SAGIMON GOVINDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13847 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049021
PROPROOT SECURITIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2451583 RENJITH SOMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13848 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049021
PROPROOT SECURITIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2451593 PRAMOD SREEDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13849 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049021
PROPROOT SECURITIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2451605 RETHEESH RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13850 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049151
I FOCUS STOCKS & CAPITAL MARKET 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3570200 RAMOHALLY YELLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13851 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049151
I FOCUS STOCKS & CAPITAL MARKET 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3597466

SHANMUGASUNDARAM 
PADMANARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13852 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049704
RAISING SUN MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2572027 MHOMED MEHABOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13853 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049704
RAISING SUN MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2576781 MHOMED HAYATHASAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13854 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049793
NAKIA FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2611259 AZHAR NADEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13855 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049793
NAKIA FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2611263 SYED HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13856 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049879
KARUNA INVESTMENT 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2635756 REKHA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13857 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049879
KARUNA INVESTMENT 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2635771 MANOJ AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13858 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049966
SASAARA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2071534 SHRIKANTH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13859 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049966
SASAARA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2071547 BHAGYA REKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13860 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049966
SASAARA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2667171 SHAILAJA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13861 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC049966
SASAARA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2667240 KOTA SHIVARAMA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13862 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC050318
BSR WEALTH CONSULTANT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2585650 BIRJESH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13863 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC050318
BSR WEALTH CONSULTANT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2585664 SHAKUNTLA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13864 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC050464
DAGA BHARAT SHARES & 
SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2683538 BHARAT JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13865 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC050464
DAGA BHARAT SHARES & 
SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2690573 KISHNA DAGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13866 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC050914
KOTTURS HOLDINGS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2692947 MANJULA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13867 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC050914
KOTTURS HOLDINGS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2693081 MAHADEVAIAH JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13868 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC051383
BIG GAINS HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2288703 BANNIKUPPE MAHADEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13869 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC051383
BIG GAINS HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13870 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC051845
HERBAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2288703 BANNIKUPPE MAHADEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13871 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC051845
HERBAL HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13872 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC051937
SHANTHALA HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2288703 BANNIKUPPE MAHADEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13873 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC051937
SHANTHALA HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13874 RC402 U67120KA2009PTC051937
SHANTHALA HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2787032 SHANTHALA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13875 RC402 U67120KA2010PTC052220
GONUGUNTLA RACHANA 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13876 RC402 U67120KA2010PTC052220
GONUGUNTLA RACHANA 
HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2798159 GONUGUNTLA RACHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13877 RC402 U67120KA2010PTC052410
LADSI CONSULTANTS 
&INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2658939 MANAKCHAND KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13878 RC402 U67120KA2010PTC052410
LADSI CONSULTANTS 
&INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2682422 MANAKCHAND JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13879 RC402 U67120KA2010PTC053808
RODEO DRIVE HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1050082 KARUNADEVI JAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13880 RC402 U67120KA2010PTC053808
RODEO DRIVE HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1050126 PRITHVIRAJ JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13881 RC402 U67120KA2010PTC054563
CHUNDURU HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2441484 ANIL CHUNDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13882 RC402 U67120KA2010PTC054563
CHUNDURU HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2704409

LAXMIPADMAVATHI 
CHUNDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13883 RC402 U67120KA2010PTC054563
CHUNDURU HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 304421 PRAVEEN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13884 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC056855
TEN STAR EXTREME SECURITY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3152603 INDRAJIT PRADHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13885 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC056855
TEN STAR EXTREME SECURITY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3152614 SOMASHEKAR TONNENNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13886 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC058373
S.JUDE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3468779 MARIAMMA JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13887 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC058373
S.JUDE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3468895 KURIAKOSE JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13888 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC058373
S.JUDE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3472553 SRINIVASAN GOVINDRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13889 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC058462
SAMPADA HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633289

DASARAIAHGARI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13890 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC058462
SAMPADA HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633344

DASARAIAHGARI 
JAGADEESWARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13891 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC058462
SAMPADA HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1655122

DASARAYYAGARI 
RAGHUNADHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13892 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC058923
BLUE HILLS SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1215653 MEGHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13893 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC058923
BLUE HILLS SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1215674 RAMACHANDRAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13894 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC058962
CULTIVAR HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13895 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC058962
CULTIVAR HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2913631 HALSULIGE DARSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13896 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC059087
DHP INVESTMENT SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1581085

SOMASHEKHAR 
REVANASIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13897 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC059087
DHP INVESTMENT SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3369081

RAJASHEKHAR 
REVANASIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13898 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC060823
AGASTHEESHWARAN SECURITIES 
AND TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3634460 BRIJESH JANARDHANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13899 RC402 U67120KA2011PTC060823
AGASTHEESHWARAN SECURITIES 
AND TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3634465 BHRAMMI JANARDHANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13900 RC402 U67120KA2012PTC063862

SRIVARU SAPTHAGIRI INVESTMENTS 
ANDSECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 2677597 SRINIVAS JADOW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13901 RC402 U67120KA2012PTC063862

SRIVARU SAPTHAGIRI INVESTMENTS 
ANDSECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 2677614 BADRINATH SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13902 RC402 U67120KA2012PTC064927
G & P BAMI SERVICESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5300921 GURUPRASAD BANGLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13903 RC402 U67120KA2012PTC064927
G & P BAMI SERVICESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5300970 SHIKHA MITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13904 RC402 U67130KA1994PTC016463
SASWAT FINSERVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2419013 PREMLATHA CHURIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13905 RC402 U67130KA1994PTC016463
SASWAT FINSERVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 294543 SUSHIL CHURIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13906 RC402 U67130KA1994PTC016463
SASWAT FINSERVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 294656 SANDEEP CHURIWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13907 RC402 U67180KA1995PTC017035
ABACUS SHARES AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3142756 SABIHUNNISA BEGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13908 RC402 U67180KA1995PTC017035
ABACUS SHARES AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3192517 MOHAMMED BAQUI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13909 RC402 U67190KA2000PTC027964

SIEMENS 
INFORMATIONPROCESSING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1476942 DENICE MARIE KRONAU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13910 RC402 U67190KA2000PTC027964

SIEMENS 
INFORMATIONPROCESSING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 253367 NAVEEN MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13911 RC402 U67190KA2000PTC027964

SIEMENS 
INFORMATIONPROCESSING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2749414 KARIN ALLERAUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13912 RC402 U67190KA2000PTC027964

SIEMENS 
INFORMATIONPROCESSING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2956760 KAI LUEG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13913 RC402 U67190KA2005PTC036579
INVEST RIGHT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2186039 NIJU UPPIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13914 RC402 U67190KA2005PTC036579
INVEST RIGHT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2186046 VRUSHALI UPPIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13915 RC402 U67190KA2006PLC040184 FINALE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Active 1672324 GIGI JOSEPH JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13916 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC038490
LIZZANN INVESTMENT 
CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1778306 ANNE MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13917 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC038490
LIZZANN INVESTMENT 
CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1780365 MATHEW KURIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13918 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC039035
RANIVAN INVESTMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6524639 NIHAL PASSANHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13919 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC039035
RANIVAN INVESTMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6525168 RAYNAH PASSANHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13920 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC039035
RANIVAN INVESTMENTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6686275 NIMALKA JESSIKA PASSANHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13921 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC040612
M POWER CAPITAL ADVISORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2556107 KRISHNA SWAMY DAYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13922 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC040612
M POWER CAPITAL ADVISORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2564558 KABBINAHALLI POORNESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13923 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC040612
M POWER CAPITAL ADVISORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5266913 VELAGALAPALLI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13924 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC040612
M POWER CAPITAL ADVISORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 987618 CHINNASWAMY JAGANNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13925 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC041022 P V MONEY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1991204 RAGHAVENDRA BHAKRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13926 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC041022 P V MONEY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1991578 SHUBHA BHAKRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13927 RC402 U67190KA2006PTC041041
PPM & FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 958784 SHAILESH GUNVANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13928 RC402 U67190KA2007PTC043073
MONEYOGA FINANCIAL 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2808087 SNEHA NAGVEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13929 RC402 U67190KA2007PTC043073
MONEYOGA FINANCIAL 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2808123 SNEHENDRA NAGVEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13930 RC402 U67190KA2008NPL045691 MYTHRI FOUNDATION  Active 1720075
AMARNADH REDDY 
CHENGALREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13931 RC402 U67190KA2008NPL045691 MYTHRI FOUNDATION  Active 1751845 GIREESHA NALLANGADU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13932 RC402 U67190KA2008NPL045691 MYTHRI FOUNDATION  Active 1751875 SURENDRAIAH THAGEDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13933 RC402 U67190KA2008PLC045260
SHUBHAM EQUITIES AND 
COMMODITIES LIMITED Strike Off 1455556 SHANT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13934 RC402 U67190KA2008PLC045260
SHUBHAM EQUITIES AND 
COMMODITIES LIMITED Strike Off 1455948 RAJKUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13935 RC402 U67190KA2008PLC045260
SHUBHAM EQUITIES AND 
COMMODITIES LIMITED Strike Off 1936689 SANTOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13936 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC044893
SHUSHRUTI FINANCIALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1930093

LAKSHMI NARAYANA 
SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13937 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC044893
SHUSHRUTI FINANCIALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1930097

PRASHANTH LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13938 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC044893
SHUSHRUTI FINANCIALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1958736

LAKSHMINARAYANA 
VENKATASWAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13939 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC044893
SHUSHRUTI FINANCIALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1958773 DHARINI DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13940 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC044893
SHUSHRUTI FINANCIALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1958953

NARAYANAPPA 
SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13941 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC044893
SHUSHRUTI FINANCIALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1966194

MOKSHATARA 
SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13942 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC045247
DHRUVA INVESTMENT ADVISERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3478470 MALLIKARJUN DAMBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13943 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC045247
DHRUVA INVESTMENT ADVISERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6363317

BAVALALU GOPALARAJ URS 
PRASHANTH URS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13944 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC046636
BLUE HILL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1215653 MEGHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13945 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC046636
BLUE HILL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1215674 RAMACHANDRAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13946 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC046636
BLUE HILL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2129873

CHENNIAPPAN 
RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13947 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC048163
SAMRUDHI FINANCIAL SERVICES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2363203 HEMMANAHALLI RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13948 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC048163
SAMRUDHI FINANCIAL SERVICES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2382308 VARALAKSHMI JANARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13949 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC048243 VJL FOREX POINT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2281030 MURALI VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13950 RC402 U67190KA2008PTC048243 VJL FOREX POINT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2281038 VELU KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13951 RC402 U67190KA2009PLC050983 AIM (INDIA) INVESTMENTS LIMITED Strike Off 2706996 KHADER NAWAZ KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13952 RC402 U67190KA2009PLC050983 AIM (INDIA) INVESTMENTS LIMITED Strike Off 2707010
MAHAMOOD IYAZ KHAN 
MAHABOOB ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13953 RC402 U67190KA2009PLC050983 AIM (INDIA) INVESTMENTS LIMITED Strike Off 2707018 SHABREEN KHANUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13954 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC049188
VARDAN CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2509256 GHANSHYAM PAREEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13955 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC049188
VARDAN CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2509270 SURESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13956 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC049415
GLOBUS HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1932678 RAMANATHAN RAVICHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13957 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC049415
GLOBUS HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3524946 PRIANCA RAVICHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13958 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC049415
GLOBUS HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5308711 SRINIVASAN PRIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13959 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC049415
GLOBUS HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6427825 KAUSTUBHA GOKUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13960 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC049904 SONA FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2478511 RABAB MERCHANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
13961 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC049904 SONA FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2478530 ALIAKBAR MERCHANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13962 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC050120
EDVIN INDIA CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3370685 THILAK ALAGESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13963 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC050120
EDVIN INDIA CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3370717 SHYLA JAYARAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13964 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC050539
WIN N WIN SHARE CONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2685861 SABBANI SREENIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13965 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC050539
WIN N WIN SHARE CONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2685863 SABBANI LATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13966 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC051357
FERDINAND WEALTH 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2789935 SHARATH MASCARENHAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13967 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC051357
FERDINAND WEALTH 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2803847 PRAMEELA MASCARENHAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13968 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC051936
CORPUS FINANCIAL ADVISORY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1431716 THALAKAD RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13969 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC051936
CORPUS FINANCIAL ADVISORY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2855376 AVINASH BRAHMAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13970 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC051936
CORPUS FINANCIAL ADVISORY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2855406 MOHAMMED ANSAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13971 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC051936
CORPUS FINANCIAL ADVISORY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 308303 RAGHAVENDRA NAIK T Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13972 RC402 U67190KA2009PTC051936
CORPUS FINANCIAL ADVISORY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3391483 KRUPA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13973 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052354
FGC INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2621188 BASAVARAJ BANAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13974 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052354
FGC INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2840065 RAMU VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13975 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052354
FGC INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2860976 THARANGINI VIJAYKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13976 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052417
SHREE KATARIA STOCKS AND 
SHARES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2862183 RAJMAL KATARIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13977 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052417
SHREE KATARIA STOCKS AND 
SHARES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2862189 MEENA KATARIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13978 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052417
SHREE KATARIA STOCKS AND 
SHARES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3080982 MITESH KATARIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13979 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052424
HALCYON ADVISORS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2885787 SHILPA KALYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13980 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052424
HALCYON ADVISORS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2887301 KALYANA GOPALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13981 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052727
A.R. FIN MANAGEMENTSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2960114 ABDUL RAZAQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13982 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052727
A.R. FIN MANAGEMENTSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2960116 ABDUL MOHAMMED GHOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13983 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052833
MASTER SOLUTIONS FINANCIAL 
BROKERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2897012 RANMEET AHLUWALIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13984 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052833
MASTER SOLUTIONS FINANCIAL 
BROKERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2897674 AHLUWALIA JASPREET Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13985 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052857
RENATA VINCE CONSULTING 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2365103 DEVADAS RAVINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13986 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052857
RENATA VINCE CONSULTING 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2743021 TONY PONNIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13987 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052857
RENATA VINCE CONSULTING 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2855495 SUNIL VISHWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13988 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052932

FIN MANTRA 
SERVICES(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2895668 SAMSATH ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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13989 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC052932

FIN MANTRA 
SERVICES(BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2896675 MUPPALA NARASAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13990 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053641
PHINNACLE WEALTH MANAGERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2899331 SIDDHARTHA NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13991 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053641
PHINNACLE WEALTH MANAGERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2928407 ASHWINI BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13992 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053641
PHINNACLE WEALTH MANAGERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3131197 SAURABH DAFRIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13993 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053664
WEALTHWAYZ INVESTMENT 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1191528 VIKRAM REDDY YERRADODDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13994 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053664
WEALTHWAYZ INVESTMENT 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2990378 PRASANTHI ARAMADAKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13995 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053679
AUMENTO HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1910645 CHANDRAKANT SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13996 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053679
AUMENTO HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2265247 AJAY SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13997 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053679
AUMENTO HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2529963 PRASANNA SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13998 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053679
AUMENTO HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

13999 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053679
AUMENTO HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2828504 MALLELA MURALI KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14000 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053680
ACQUIS HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14001 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053680
ACQUIS HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2839784 BAGEPALLY CHANDRASHEKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14002 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053681
SUBIDA HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2288703 BANNIKUPPE MAHADEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14003 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053681
SUBIDA HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14004 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053681
SUBIDA HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3025771 MALAGI MALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14005 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053819
UNITED INVESTMENTS CORP 
HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2321177 SHAHMA KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14006 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC053819
UNITED INVESTMENTS CORP 
HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2927681 ABDUL PARAKKANNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14007 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054139
CATCH FINANCE MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2731077 KIRAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14008 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054139
CATCH FINANCE MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2980626 SARITHA VIJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14009 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054289
UNITY TIMES HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1050082 KARUNADEVI JAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14010 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054289
UNITY TIMES HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14011 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054443
KALPAVRAKSHA CHITS (HUBLI) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2725412 ISHWAR CHABBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14012 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054443
KALPAVRAKSHA CHITS (HUBLI) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2725447 KASHINATH RANGASWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14013 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054443
KALPAVRAKSHA CHITS (HUBLI) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2727013 GANGA SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14014 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054443
KALPAVRAKSHA CHITS (HUBLI) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2898283 GEETA BADIGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 523



14015 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054561
GOBAL MULTI TRADE FOREX 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2774406 BHARATH RENUKARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14016 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054561
GOBAL MULTI TRADE FOREX 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2900331 SUNILKUMAR RAMESHBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14017 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054561
GOBAL MULTI TRADE FOREX 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3149987 PUTTASETTY YOGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14018 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054561
GOBAL MULTI TRADE FOREX 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3150054 KITTHANAKERE RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14019 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054950
OFFSHORE COMMODITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2896252 RAJEEV KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14020 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC054950
OFFSHORE COMMODITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3160080 MANOJ HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14021 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC055296
GRACE SHAHEEN FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3190587 SHAIK ANWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14022 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC055296
GRACE SHAHEEN FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3190641 PHILACHON SHIMRAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14023 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC055296
GRACE SHAHEEN FINANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3198193 DAVID SHIMRAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14024 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC055484
SERVESHRESTH INVESTMENTS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3073017 SHAW BIRENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14025 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC055484
SERVESHRESTH INVESTMENTS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3093895 VIKAS SAHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14026 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC056219
ONYX FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3244455 SHUBHA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14027 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC056219
ONYX FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3244546 KIRAN SHETTY HERUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14028 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC056235 A J BROKING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3207438 JOSEPH AUGUSTINE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14029 RC402 U67190KA2010PTC056235 A J BROKING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3207470
AJAY LAKSHMANRAO 
KRISHNAJIRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14030 RC402 U67190KA2011PLC056571
SRI MANIKUT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 3210445 JAYASHREE SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14031 RC402 U67190KA2011PLC056571
SRI MANIKUT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 3432786 HARISH PUTTUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14032 RC402 U67190KA2011PLC056571
SRI MANIKUT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED Strike Off 3463508 VIJAYA KUMAR SHESHAPPARAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14033 RC402 U67190KA2011PLC059561 3PWORLD FINANCIAL LIMITED Strike Off 3443187 RASHMI MANACKOT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14034 RC402 U67190KA2011PLC059561 3PWORLD FINANCIAL LIMITED Strike Off 3485298 RAJESH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14035 RC402 U67190KA2011PLC059561 3PWORLD FINANCIAL LIMITED Strike Off 3537053 ARVIND GURURAJACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14036 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC056926
STAUNCH ADVISORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3343347 SIDDHARTH KESHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14037 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC056926
STAUNCH ADVISORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3343354 RITIKA KESHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14038 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC057269
BULL MASTERS FINANCIAL 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3422032 GOKUL SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14039 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC057269
BULL MASTERS FINANCIAL 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3422119 PUTTARAJU ADIMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14040 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC057269
BULL MASTERS FINANCIAL 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3557053 RAMGOURANG SREERANGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14041 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC058113
SWAMY INFIN ANALYSIS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3446154 KUMARASWAMY SHASHANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14042 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC058113
SWAMY INFIN ANALYSIS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3454079

KUMARASWAMY 
SHANKARALINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14043 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC058382
MERIDIAN FISCAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3494688 MURUVANDA UTTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14044 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC058382
MERIDIAN FISCAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3494719 NITHIN UTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14045 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC058382
MERIDIAN FISCAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3496072 PRITHVI UTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14046 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC058382
MERIDIAN FISCAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6497506 MUDDUKRISHNA SHASHIKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14047 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC058744
DHRUTHI ADVISORY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3435454 USHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14048 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC058744
DHRUTHI ADVISORY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3485377 SRINIVASAREDDY JAYANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14049 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC058809
EXCLUSIVE MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 656359 SURYA SOMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14050 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC058809
EXCLUSIVE MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 656413 SANGEETA SOMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14051 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059269 DE CAPITAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2341467 RAJESH VALIYAPURAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14052 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059269 DE CAPITAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2935869 THIYAR KAVIL ASHOKKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14053 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059295
MYSOLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3330660 NAGARAJU VIJAY BHASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14054 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059295
MYSOLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3349501 BHASKAR KRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14055 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059295
MYSOLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3354215

CHIDAMBARESWARA RAO 
KALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14056 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059328 CREZCA SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14057 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059328 CREZCA SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2936497 SANJAY PRADHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14058 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059328 CREZCA SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3529177 SALAM SULTANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14059 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059431 GLC ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3538416 PRAMILA VAISHNAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14060 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059431 GLC ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3538511 MUNISWAMY KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14061 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059451 CULTIVAR SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2734124 RIPON MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14062 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059451 CULTIVAR SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3529177 SALAM SULTANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14063 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059451 CULTIVAR SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3537523 JAYAMALA ANJANEYASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14064 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059633
HSTFUTURES CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1818801 SHIJIMOL PETER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14065 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC059633
HSTFUTURES CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1850402 RAJESH PETER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14066 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC061315
BONSAMP COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5101307 SHAKUNTHALA VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14067 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC061315
BONSAMP COMPANY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5110252

MUNINARAYANA SWAMY 
NAGESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14068 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC061558
NANDI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5113812 TUMKUR MALLAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14069 RC402 U67190KA2011PTC061558
NANDI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5113945 SHOBHA VASUDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14070 RC402 U67190KA2012PTC063638
SRI SHADAKSHRI FOREIGN 
EXCHANGE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5222625 SANJAY BALUMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14071 RC402 U67190KA2012PTC063638
SRI SHADAKSHRI FOREIGN 
EXCHANGE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5222631 ABHISHEK HASIJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14072 RC402 U67190KA2012PTC063803
DNNV CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2182232

NARASINGHA RAO 
DWARAKANATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14073 RC402 U67190KA2012PTC063803
DNNV CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3512869

RAMACHANDRARAO 
NAGARATHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14074 RC402 U67190KA2012PTC064079
SUYOG INFRAFIN SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5238665 KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14075 RC402 U67190KA2012PTC064079
SUYOG INFRAFIN SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6541442 RATHOD SEEMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14076 RC402 U67190KA2012PTC065291
SHARADA PROFESSIONAL FINSERVE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5319889 VINAYAK KOPPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14077 RC402 U67190KA2012PTC065291
SHARADA PROFESSIONAL FINSERVE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5341775 VAIBHAVI JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14078 RC402 U67200KA2008PTC047362
AROHANA LIFE CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2262343 BASAVAIAH CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14079 RC402 U67200KA2008PTC047362
AROHANA LIFE CARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2262361 BASAVAIAH KUMARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14080 RC402 U67200KA2009PTC049059
ASLEE INSURANCE BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2458831 KAMALA GIRIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14081 RC402 U67200KA2009PTC049059
ASLEE INSURANCE BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2472815 RAMESH VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14082 RC402 U67200KA2009PTC049059
ASLEE INSURANCE BROKERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2480565 UMA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14083 RC402 U67200KA2009PTC049881
FUTURELIFEADS MARKETING 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2632128 VASUDEVARAHALLI DEVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14084 RC402 U67200KA2009PTC049881
FUTURELIFEADS MARKETING 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2856476 MADENUR SIDDALINGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14085 RC402 U67200KA2009PTC050577
MANIPAL LIFE CARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2726310 VIJAYA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14086 RC402 U67200KA2009PTC050577
MANIPAL LIFE CARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2726315 SUDHIR POOJARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14087 RC402 U67200KA2009PTC050577
MANIPAL LIFE CARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2796453 KESHAVA SHRIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14088 RC402 U67200KA2009PTC051195
SION LIFE CARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2796449 VENUGOPAL BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14089 RC402 U67200KA2009PTC051195
SION LIFE CARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2796453 KESHAVA SHRIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14090 RC402 U67200KA2009PTC051195
SION LIFE CARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2796454 GANGADHAR NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14091 RC402 U67200KA2010PLC053309
AMOGHA INSURANCE SERVICES 
LIMITED Active 2401457 ANIKET SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14092 RC402 U67200KA2010PLC053309
AMOGHA INSURANCE SERVICES 
LIMITED Active 2530147 RISHABH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14093 RC402 U67200KA2010PLC053309
AMOGHA INSURANCE SERVICES 
LIMITED Active 2657963 PRADEEP RAJGARHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14094 RC402 U67200KA2010PLC053309
AMOGHA INSURANCE SERVICES 
LIMITED Active 2716278 ANANT SOHNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14095 RC402 U67200KA2010PTC053621
VISIONTECH LIFE CARE INFO 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2880458 PRAKASHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14096 RC402 U67200KA2010PTC053621
VISIONTECH LIFE CARE INFO 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2885191 SURESH BAYAPPAGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14097 RC402 U67200KA2012PTC062595
TRUSTVAULT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5189920

GOPALAKRISHNA VADIRAJ 
ALEVURAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14098 RC402 U67200KA2012PTC062595
TRUSTVAULT FINANCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5190123 CHANDRASHEKHAR KAPPE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14099 RC402 U67200KA2012PTC064688 SUMUK LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5254840 IRSHAD AHAMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14100 RC402 U67200KA2012PTC064688 SUMUK LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5270255 KUNDALAGURA POORNIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14101 RC402 U70100KA1971PTC001990
SATHYA KUMAR ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 507055 LALITHA SHESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14102 RC402 U70100KA1971PTC001990
SATHYA KUMAR ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 507091 JAISHEEL SHESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14103 RC402 U70100KA1991PTC012244
SURYAKIRAN ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6838742 ANITHA APPANERVANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14104 RC402 U70100KA1991PTC012244
SURYAKIRAN ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6838746 APPANERAVANDA BELLIAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14105 RC402 U70100KA1991PTC012245
SRIVATSA ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6838746 APPANERAVANDA BELLIAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14106 RC402 U70100KA1995PTC019345 SOUND SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 202451 SHIVARAM HEBBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14107 RC402 U70100KA1995PTC019345 SOUND SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 258955 HARESH DOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14108 RC402 U70100KA1997PTC021888
TWISHA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1820623 PRAKASH KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14109 RC402 U70100KA1997PTC021888
TWISHA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1820891 SARAYU KINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14110 RC402 U70100KA2008PTC045094
AUSDIA PROJECT MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1664968 RAMNEEK SINGH BAKHSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14111 RC402 U70100KA2008PTC045094
AUSDIA PROJECT MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1876091 CHAITANYA MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14112 RC402 U70100KA2008PTC045094
AUSDIA PROJECT MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1901857 KARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14113 RC402 U70100KA2009PTC049043
VANYATA ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2270705 PRASANNA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14114 RC402 U70100KA2009PTC049043
VANYATA ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2276310 CHARU SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14115 RC402 U70100KA2009PTC049692
ALACARTE REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2554605 DEEPAK DHYANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14116 RC402 U70100KA2009PTC049692
ALACARTE REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2554748 DURBA DHYANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14117 RC402 U70100KA2009PTC051771 INFINITE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2294532 SHARAN BOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14118 RC402 U70100KA2009PTC051771 INFINITE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2305265 SARBARI BOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14119 RC402 U70100KA2009PTC051771 INFINITE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3038366 SHUBHANGO BOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14120 RC402 U70100KA2010PTC055233
PROPERTY INVESTMENTAND 
FINANCE KANDYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3133547 ARUMUGAM SETHURAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14121 RC402 U70100KA2010PTC055233
PROPERTY INVESTMENTAND 
FINANCE KANDYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3133631 RAMARAJ NAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14122 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC056514 PEOPLE SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14123 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC056514 PEOPLE SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3328332 VIJAY GANGADHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14124 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC057992 DYU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 194360 ANOOJ KANNAN CHAKKASERIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14125 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC057992 DYU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3277017 FAHED MAJEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14126 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC057992 DYU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3279063 MANOHARAN TARAPURATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14127 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC057992 DYU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3322210 SHAJILI MANOHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14128 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC058307
WEALTHTECH ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3435905 SHAMSHUDEEN FAZLUDEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14129 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC058307
WEALTHTECH ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3438796

KIRAN KUMAR 
RAVINDRAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14130 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC058307
WEALTHTECH ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3468040 MALINI CHANDRASEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14131 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC058449
ARANTHADI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3332445 MOODBIDRI VISHALA KEERTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14132 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC058449
ARANTHADI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3337721 PADMA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14133 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC058577
LOCHANA PROPERTIES AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3511588 RADHIKA NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14134 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC058577
LOCHANA PROPERTIES AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3518903

SRIDHAR 
KONAPPANAAGRAHARA 
RAMAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14135 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059090
RAJ KATARI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1356679 RAJESH SINGH LAKHAN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14136 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059090
RAJ KATARI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3539439

VINAYAKAMURTHY 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14137 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059280
VAASTAV CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2384053 JAGADISH GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14138 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059280
VAASTAV CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3447601 SUBHA PRIYA JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14139 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059280
VAASTAV CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3447830

KRISHNA HOLENARASIPURA 
CHANDRASEKHARAIH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14140 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059280
VAASTAV CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3478372

RAJESHWARI HOLENARSIPURA 
KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14141 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059280
VAASTAV CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 651086

CHENGAMA RAJU 
RAMMOHANA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14142 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059504
CAPTO PROPERTY & ESTATES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3544926 UDAYKUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14143 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059504
CAPTO PROPERTY & ESTATES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3544935 PARASHURAM PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14144 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059666
HOYSALA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3571556 KENCHAPPA NANJEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14145 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059666
HOYSALA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3571596 DATHURAO ANILKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14146 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059666
HOYSALA INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6766672 DANDAPPA JAGADEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14147 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059697
MESONERO AVENUES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3443187 RASHMI MANACKOT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14148 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059697
MESONERO AVENUES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3485298 RAJESH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14149 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059740
FGC INFRA & ESTATESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2840065 RAMU VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14150 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059740
FGC INFRA & ESTATESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2860976 THARANGINI VIJAYKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14151 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059811
SHUBAGUNA INFRA & TRADERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2092161 UPPUTURI CHAKRAPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14152 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059811
SHUBAGUNA INFRA & TRADERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3550679 SIREESHA KOSURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14153 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059859
VARAHI DEVI BUILDCON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3581644 HANUMAN THAPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14154 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059859
VARAHI DEVI BUILDCON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3586524 SUBBA LAXMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14155 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059859
VARAHI DEVI BUILDCON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3586530 SRINIVASAN HANUMANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14156 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059914
GOLDEN CITY HOUSINGPROJECTS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3570966 ADARSH SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14157 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059914
GOLDEN CITY HOUSINGPROJECTS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3571037

JAGADEESH KUMAR 
SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14158 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC059914
GOLDEN CITY HOUSINGPROJECTS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3574609 ASHARANI RAJANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14159 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060031
MATHURA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2380550 KARKALA PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14160 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060031
MATHURA BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2698930 JENIBAI PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14161 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060226
RAMEES CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3346629 VENKATA MALIKIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14162 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060226
RAMEES CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3351282 RAMADEVI TURPUNATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14163 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060328
REVIVAL BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3597654 POLAKALA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14164 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060328
REVIVAL BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3606085 AMBUR SIVA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14165 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060440
RAFCON INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2424046 MOHAMMED KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14166 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060440
RAFCON INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3281438

RAVINDRANATH SANGSHETTY 
MULGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14167 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060561
SEVEN HILLS REALTIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2809407 PRASAD NARASIMHAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14168 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060561
SEVEN HILLS REALTIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3556322 EKNATH DHAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14169 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060561
SEVEN HILLS REALTIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 439608 GIDDAPPA NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14170 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060725
FUTUREWEL FARMS & ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3576245 SWAROOPA NARASIMHAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14171 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060725
FUTUREWEL FARMS & ESTATES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3629161 ARUNA KUMARI KRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14172 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060741
BPP INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3469176 JAVAREGOWDA KORCHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14173 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060741
BPP INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3602586 BABANNA NAGENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14174 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060859
CHETHAN KUSHAL CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3632905 CHANDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14175 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060859
CHETHAN KUSHAL CONSTRUCTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3632907 NAGARAJALU KANCHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14176 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060871
SSSB FORTUNE DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1759981 KUNCHAM SRIVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14177 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060871
SSSB FORTUNE DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5100461 BHAVANA RUKMINIDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14178 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060871
SSSB FORTUNE DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5100494 SATHYA NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14179 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060871
SSSB FORTUNE DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5100508 KALASEGOWDA SATHYAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14180 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060872
YNS EXIM INFRA VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2951703 YAMINI NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14181 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC060872
YNS EXIM INFRA VENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2960166 NANDA KUMAR BALKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14182 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061152

AKASH AKSHAY CONSTRUCTIONS 
ANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3485057 THILUKODU PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14183 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061152

AKASH AKSHAY CONSTRUCTIONS 
ANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3485090 AKASH RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14184 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061227
GURUVA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2090754 AMBARISH MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14185 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061227
GURUVA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2090759 NAGARAJA MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14186 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061227
GURUVA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5103815 NAVEEN KUMAR DEVASANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14187 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061276
GOVARDHAN PROPERTY VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3065074 SRIHARI VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14188 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061276
GOVARDHAN PROPERTY VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5105394 GURUPRASAD PADUBIDRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14189 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061433
COSMOS ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5109667

SRIKANTACHARI 
SUDHAKARBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14190 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061433
COSMOS ENGINEERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5110113

SRIKANTACHAR 
GAJENDRACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14191 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061523
COSMOS SHELTERS 
ANDSTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 628797

SHYAM SUNDAR RANGANATHA 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14192 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061523
COSMOS SHELTERS 
ANDSTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 638183

SUBRAMANI SARAVANA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14193 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061527 ELLAA ECO PARK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2009935 RAMA PRABHAKAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14194 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061527 ELLAA ECO PARK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5121287 AHMED SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14195 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061681
GARUDACHALA ESTATESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1816575 SRINIVAS GUTTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14196 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061681
GARUDACHALA ESTATESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5136432 KONDURU SRINIVASULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14197 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061681
GARUDACHALA ESTATESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5158495 POGULAGUNTLA SAISRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14198 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061681
GARUDACHALA ESTATESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5286017 GAJJALA MURALI KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14199 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061852
OJASVI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5136695 SONY PRATHIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14200 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061852
OJASVI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5136701

VENKATA JAYA PRAKASH 
NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14201 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061898
AARYAN INFRAREALTY AND 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1974677 ACHINTO SEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14202 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061898
AARYAN INFRAREALTY AND 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3073489 ARUN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14203 RC402 U70100KA2011PTC061898
AARYAN INFRAREALTY AND 
PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3075455 AAYSHA AMAAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14204 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062304
EMCC INFRATECH CONSORTIUM 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2393734 SHIJU VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14205 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062304
EMCC INFRATECH CONSORTIUM 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5148769 MANISH RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14206 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062304
EMCC INFRATECH CONSORTIUM 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5149403 VINCENT JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14207 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062315

NISHKA INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
LANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 2589073 AYARALLII PHANIRAJGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14208 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062315

NISHKA INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
LANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 2624687 PRIYADARSHINI DODDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14209 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062315

NISHKA INFRASTRUCTURE AND 
LANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3150023

RAGHAVENDRARAO KRISHNA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14210 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062335
GAURAV HOUSING DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5130637 SANCHIT GAURAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14211 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062335
GAURAV HOUSING DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5130689 RAJIV SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14212 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062416
CHANCELLOR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5184548 JYOTHI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14213 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062416
CHANCELLOR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5184551 UDAYA SHANKAR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14214 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062416
CHANCELLOR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5184553 RAVI KUMAR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14215 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062428
LONESTAR INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1260901 NAMRITA MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14216 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC062428
LONESTAR INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 398884 VIVEK MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14217 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063167
TENEO LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2310009 YOUSUFF SHARIEF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14218 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063167
TENEO LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2310019 RUKSANA TAJ RAZAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14219 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063367

SHIVAKRUPA PROPERTIES & 
DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5203930 SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14220 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063367

SHIVAKRUPA PROPERTIES & 
DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5203946 SAHANA SHIVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14221 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063367

SHIVAKRUPA PROPERTIES & 
DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6902577 VINAY SHIVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14222 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063375
BOOMAJI ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5224538

MANOHARAN 
NEETHIRAJAKUBER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14223 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063375
BOOMAJI ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5228590 RAMAIYA MANOHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14224 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063387
HEGDE & SAHAY AGER 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1824104 THIRTHALLI HEGADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14225 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063387
HEGDE & SAHAY AGER 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5216387 SURYA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14226 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063473

GLOBAL RESIDENTIAL MARKETING 
SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 1882974 SATYANARAYANA KODURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14227 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063473

GLOBAL RESIDENTIAL MARKETING 
SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 5230516 ALAN BELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14228 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063528
ATTRIVE REALTY & PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5201608 JAYAPAL SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14229 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063528
ATTRIVE REALTY & PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5201613 SUMAN RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14230 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063536
SRI SEETHI BYRAWESHWARA 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5245247

NAGARATHNA 
MUNITHIMMARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14231 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063536
SRI SEETHI BYRAWESHWARA 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5245265 DEVARAJA UTHANALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14232 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063595
PRK INVESTMENT & PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3385824 VIKAS BABUPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14233 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063595
PRK INVESTMENT & PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5253964 KRISHNA PALACHOLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14234 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063648
MAHIMA WORLD WIDE 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3341289 ASHIS DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14235 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063648
MAHIMA WORLD WIDE 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3482073 SANTOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14236 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063793
SHIVANJALI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3625364 SHIVAYYA SWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14237 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC063793
SHIVANJALI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5247041 SANTOSHI SWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14238 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064006
S S LAND ORGANIZERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5117284 ASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14239 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064006
S S LAND ORGANIZERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5117288 GOPALRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14240 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064136
JEEVANMUKHI DEVELOPERS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5260298 PRADEEP SIDDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14241 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064136
JEEVANMUKHI DEVELOPERS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5260307 SIDDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14242 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064150
SUNSHINE REALTY DEVELOPMENT 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5272066 HARISH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14243 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064150
SUNSHINE REALTY DEVELOPMENT 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5272084 CHANDAN KRISHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14244 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064305 ANVI SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1519775 CHUDELINGE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14245 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064305 ANVI SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1770563
CHIKKAPUTTAIAH 
SHARADAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14246 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064465 BELVAA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5245872 KOMALABAI SHANKARARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14247 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064465 BELVAA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5248010 KRISHNAMURTHYRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14248 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064551
CROSSWORTH INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5206203 THOMAS IYPE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14249 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064551
CROSSWORTH INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5206208 BOSCO CADDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14250 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064594
SINDHANUR INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2710781 VISHWANATH HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14251 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064594
SINDHANUR INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2725341 VANKADARA PADMAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14252 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064652
LN REDDY REALTY (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3349034 SWAPNA ANJANEYA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14253 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064652
LN REDDY REALTY (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3353142 LAKSHMINARAYAN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14254 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064769
SANGAMA BUILDERS & 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5290655 KANCHAR SATHYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14255 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064769
SANGAMA BUILDERS & 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5290671 AMMANNA SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14256 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064769
SANGAMA BUILDERS & 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5306838 SUDHAKAR KANCHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14257 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064776
KISHAN YOJANA DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5266987 ARIF ALAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14258 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC064776
KISHAN YOJANA DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5298212 KHALIL DAVALSAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14259 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC065047
HALUMATHA ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3167939 MAHADEVA NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14260 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC065047
HALUMATHA ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5271834 LAXMAN MUNGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14261 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC065250
SIDDASIRI REAL ESTATE 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5149665 MADIVALAPPA KARADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14262 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC065250
SIDDASIRI REAL ESTATE 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5149924 NINGAPPA BIRADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14263 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC065250
SIDDASIRI REAL ESTATE 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5150184 SHANKARAGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14264 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC065250
SIDDASIRI REAL ESTATE 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5150413 UMESH KORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14265 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC065329
GLADESTONE DEVELOPER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2355273 MURARI SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14266 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC065329
GLADESTONE DEVELOPER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3089090 WAHENGBAM LALIT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14267 RC402 U70100KA2012PTC065329
GLADESTONE DEVELOPER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 863712 VIPUL SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14268 RC402 U70101KA1987PTC008180
EASTCOAST JANSONS ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 200665 ASGAR JAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14269 RC402 U70101KA1987PTC008180
EASTCOAST JANSONS ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 212553 FARHATH BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14270 RC402 U70101KA1989PTC010405
K. PRAKASH CHAND BETHALA 
PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1616647 DINESH SIPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14271 RC402 U70101KA1994PTC015863

DEVAGIRI 
BUILDERSANDPROMOTERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1681331 POOJARI GOVINDACHARYALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14272 RC402 U70101KA1994PTC015863

DEVAGIRI 
BUILDERSANDPROMOTERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7544637

JINNHHALLI 
SREEKANTAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14273 RC402 U70101KA1994PTC015863

DEVAGIRI 
BUILDERSANDPROMOTERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7544639 PALLAVI SREEKANTAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14274 RC402 U70101KA1994PTC015863

DEVAGIRI 
BUILDERSANDPROMOTERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7544653

POMBARAHALLI 
MADHUSUDHANA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14275 RC402 U70101KA1994PTC015863

DEVAGIRI 
BUILDERSANDPROMOTERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7574532 VAISHNAVA BADARI NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14276 RC402 U70101KA1994PTC016589 SAHELI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1217394 ZACKRIA HASHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14277 RC402 U70101KA1994PTC016589 SAHELI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1445445 MOHAMED SAIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14278 RC402 U70101KA1994PTC016589 SAHELI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 19497 JANARDHAN AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14279 RC402 U70101KA1996PTC020484
SRI UDAYA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3224379 SHANTHARAM APPU NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14280 RC402 U70101KA1996PTC020484
SRI UDAYA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3242796 RUDRAPPA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14281 RC402 U70101KA1996PTC020484
SRI UDAYA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 455669 V RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14282 RC402 U70101KA1996PTC020791
MID-POINT PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1274946 ZAFARULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14283 RC402 U70101KA1996PTC020791
MID-POINT PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2603184 LIAQUATH ALI KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14284 RC402 U70101KA1996PTC020791
MID-POINT PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2603227 URSA ZAFAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14285 RC402 U70101KA1996PTC021151
KONARK REAL ESTATE CO-
ORDINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1573412 PANKAJ VERNEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14286 RC402 U70101KA1996PTC021151
KONARK REAL ESTATE CO-
ORDINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1573432 JAMUNA VERNEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14287 RC402 U70101KA1996PTC021217
WADHWAN PALACE RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 929869 CHAITANYADEV JHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14288 RC402 U70101KA1996PTC021217
WADHWAN PALACE RESORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 929918 SIDDHARTH SINH JHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14289 RC402 U70101KA1997PTC023166
SHREE SHIRDI BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 388908 GURUPADAPPA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14290 RC402 U70101KA1997PTC023166
SHREE SHIRDI BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 388979 GURUPADAPPA BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14291 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC023591
M.Y.N.T. DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 127061 SUNDARAMURTHY RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14292 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC023591
M.Y.N.T. DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2229064 SONIA SUNDARAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14293 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC023591
M.Y.N.T. DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 532689 AVINASH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14294 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC023591
M.Y.N.T. DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 537069 DHIRAJ PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14295 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC023961
RAUSIKA REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1763175 NELLORE REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14296 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC023961
RAUSIKA REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1763195 NELLRU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14297 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC024366
SRI BALAJI KRUPA DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2281727

HARSHAVARDHAN VASUDEVA 
GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14298 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC024366
SRI BALAJI KRUPA DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2414403

KARUPAKULA VASUDEVA 
GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14299 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC024456
NISARG LANDSCAPES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2119333 NAGESH SIDHANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14300 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC024456
NISARG LANDSCAPES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2119464 MALAVIKA GURUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14301 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC024555 R.A. APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1237458 PAI KESHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14302 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC024555 R.A. APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1753405 JAYALAKSHMI RANGASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14303 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC024555 R.A. APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1753486 SUJATHA KESAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14304 RC402 U70101KA1998PTC024555 R.A. APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 225788 KALATHIL ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14305 RC402 U70101KA1999PTC024661
HEMANTH HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5308290

DEVEGOWDA HEMANTH 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14306 RC402 U70101KA1999PTC024661
HEMANTH HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5308628 HEMANTH PADMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14307 RC402 U70101KA1999PTC024906
SANU PALACE INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2584096 CHANDRAKANTHA SANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14308 RC402 U70101KA1999PTC024906
SANU PALACE INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2584100 SUMANA SANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14309 RC402 U70101KA1999PTC024906
SANU PALACE INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2585686 GIRISH SANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14310 RC402 U70101KA1999PTC024906
SANU PALACE INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2585733 SATHISHA SANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14311 RC402 U70101KA1999PTC024906
SANU PALACE INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2585917 GURUPRASAD SANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14312 RC402 U70101KA1999PTC024906
SANU PALACE INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5235705 PRIYA SANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14313 RC402 U70101KA1999PTC024906
SANU PALACE INTERNATIONAL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5235711 RAJESH SANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14314 RC402 U70101KA2000PTC028308
SHREE LAXMI NARAYANA FOOD 
PARK PRIVATELIMITED Active 2256145 HARIPRASANNA CHITTAPURKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14315 RC402 U70101KA2000PTC028308
SHREE LAXMI NARAYANA FOOD 
PARK PRIVATELIMITED Active 2524489 SUREKHA HARIPRASANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14316 RC402 U70101KA2000PTC028308
SHREE LAXMI NARAYANA FOOD 
PARK PRIVATELIMITED Active 2524495 DHANSREE CHITTAPURKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14317 RC402 U70101KA2000PTC028308
SHREE LAXMI NARAYANA FOOD 
PARK PRIVATELIMITED Active 2524497 GURURAJ CHITTAPURKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14318 RC402 U70101KA2004PTC034492 RUSTUMJI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1428460 NOSHIR RUSTUMJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14319 RC402 U70101KA2004PTC034492 RUSTUMJI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2047884 PHIROOZA RUSTUMJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14320 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC036998 PJD INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1105346 POORNIMA RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14321 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC036998 PJD INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1804507 KESHAVARJU RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14322 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037128
ATHENS REALTY (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1682407

KENCHANUR PRASANNAKUMAR 
SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14323 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037128
ATHENS REALTY (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1810904 ANITHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14324 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037197 RAMVI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 17644 NAMBURI CHOWDARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14325 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037197 RAMVI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2265014 RADHIKA TALLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14326 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037197 RAMVI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2703481 NAMBURI RAMANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14327 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037629
NOVEL NESTS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 889026 KONDURU SHRIHARI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14328 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037629
NOVEL NESTS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 889317

PRABHAKAR REDDY 
BIRUDAVOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14329 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037636
RAKSHITHA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 295976 CHANDRU SUBBE GOWDAA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14330 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037636
RAKSHITHA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 296002 GAYATHRI CHANDRU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14331 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037636
RAKSHITHA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 296033 CHAITRA CHANDRU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14332 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037636
RAKSHITHA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 316646 MADHUSUDANA SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14333 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037636
RAKSHITHA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 316652

MADHUMALA CHNADRU SUBEE 
GOWDAA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14334 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037652
SHREE RANGAA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 708022 NARAYANAPPA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14335 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037725 SRIVARI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1103064
SOMASUNDARAM 
GURUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14336 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037725 SRIVARI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1301474 GANDAVARAPU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14337 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037725 SRIVARI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1478079 SANDHYA CHALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14338 RC402 U70101KA2005PTC037725 SRIVARI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1478148 MAHESWARA VEERAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14339 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC038223
SILORE DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2574987 PAPAIAH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14340 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC038223
SILORE DEVELOPERS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 671375 SUBBANNA THONDEBHAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14341 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC038505
ALL SQUARE REALTORSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1664968 RAMNEEK SINGH BAKHSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14342 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC038505
ALL SQUARE REALTORSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1876091 CHAITANYA MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14343 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC038505
ALL SQUARE REALTORSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1901857 KARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14344 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC038505
ALL SQUARE REALTORSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 864209 RAJAN BHAVNANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14345 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC038669
SUN ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1825152 SEEGEKOREKAVAL HEMANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14346 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC038669
SUN ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1974807 HALEBEEDU ARUNKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14347 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC038669
SUN ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1975599 BELUR PRADEEP KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14348 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC038669
SUN ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2681731 RAMESHA MADAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14349 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC038774
PROPERTO CONSULTINGINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1856120 RIZWAN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14350 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC040319
SRI KRISHNA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1606344 RAGHAVENDRA ASHWATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14351 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC040319
SRI KRISHNA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3043490

JAGADISHKUMAR 
SAMPIGERUDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14352 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC040319
SRI KRISHNA SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7749982 KENDALIHALLI ANILKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14353 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC040414
SREE RANGA REALTERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 593188 BEENA MURALIDHAR PALACKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14354 RC402 U70101KA2006PTC040414
SREE RANGA REALTERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 593229 NIRMALA HAMPAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14355 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC042240
ARUNDHATI REAL ESTATE AND 
LIVING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1645183 RAMANATH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14356 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC042240
ARUNDHATI REAL ESTATE AND 
LIVING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1665926 JAYALAKSHMI HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14357 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC042560
KM ASSET MANAGEMENTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 503093 RAJENDRA MANIKONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14358 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC042560
KM ASSET MANAGEMENTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 504059 PRATAP KONDAMOORI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14359 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC042933
H M ABODE AND ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6382497

IMMADI VENKATA NAGA 
GOVINDA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14360 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC042933
H M ABODE AND ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6911870 SANKU RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14361 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC043283
BRINDAVAN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2616838 VINAY MUSALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14362 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC043283
BRINDAVAN HOMES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7444488 NAGARAJ MEENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14363 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC044364
URBAN BLOCKS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1690684 SNEHESH MITRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14364 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC044364
URBAN BLOCKS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1690689 ANKUR GULATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14365 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC044364
URBAN BLOCKS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2521652 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14366 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC044507
A3 TRANSITS & PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1880102 JOZE BIJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14367 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC044507
A3 TRANSITS & PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1880113 JAVAREGOWDA DODDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14368 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC044507
A3 TRANSITS & PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1880135

ABHINANDA PRAKASH JAVARE 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14369 RC402 U70101KA2007PTC044507
A3 TRANSITS & PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1886330

ABHIJATHA SATISH 
JAVAREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14370 RC402 U70101KA2008PTC045314
TRINITAS PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 1719128 VARAPRASAD JALADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14371 RC402 U70101KA2008PTC045314
TRINITAS PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 1719161 MARY DASARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14372 RC402 U70101KA2008PTC047053 ZENON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2213333 KOTESWARARAO VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14373 RC402 U70101KA2008PTC047053 ZENON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2213377 RAMA RAJU VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14374 RC402 U70101KA2008PTC048158 BGC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2023159 CHYTRA POTHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14375 RC402 U70101KA2008PTC048158 BGC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 774038 BALAJI POTHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14376 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC049237
DURGA PARAMESWARI BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1295360

RAMAMURTHY TAILAGERE 
SUBBARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14377 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC049237
DURGA PARAMESWARI BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2472451 JAYARAM BATHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14378 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC049237
DURGA PARAMESWARI BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2496693 PADMA MUNIKEMPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14379 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC049301 VARUN SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2537409 VARADARAJ MIRLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14380 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC049301 VARUN SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2537443 GIRIJAMMA VARADARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14381 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC049628 R L BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2414543 RAJLAKSHMI BHUYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14382 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC049628 R L BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2414563 LEELA BHUYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14383 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC050697
S & S INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1688168

SREEKANTA PURAM KRISHNA 
RAO SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14384 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC050697
S & S INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1922147

SRINIVASALU JAGADISH 
KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14385 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC050757 SQFT MART PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2625092 PANJAM HARSHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14386 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC050757 SQFT MART PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2676983
NETHRAVATHI SHIVARAM 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14387 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC050882
VIOLET OCTOBER ENGINEERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2750495 SHOBHA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14388 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC050882
VIOLET OCTOBER ENGINEERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 6834959 RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14389 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC050965
MERLION INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1646992 GADIKOTA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14390 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC050965
MERLION INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2756960 MADHAVI GADIKOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14391 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC050965
MERLION INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2761470

MADHUSUDHANA REDDY 
THUPILI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14392 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC050965
MERLION INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2761483 SRI HARI PRIYA TUPILI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14393 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051127
SVNAWINHITESH BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2794369 PURUSHOTHAMA SADASHIVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14394 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051127
SVNAWINHITESH BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2794741 SURESH BANTUPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14395 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051247 APOLLO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1267454
CHICKKABALLAPURA LAKSHMI 
SANTHOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14396 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051247 APOLLO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1431435 VANISHREE NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14397 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051248
B & O PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1267454

CHICKKABALLAPURA LAKSHMI 
SANTHOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14398 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051248
B & O PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1431435 VANISHREE NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14399 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051249
MARINA 21 PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1267454

CHICKKABALLAPURA LAKSHMI 
SANTHOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14400 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051249
MARINA 21 PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1431435 VANISHREE NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14401 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051253
PENUMALASAMALA 
CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2795757 RAVISANKAR PENUMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14402 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051253
PENUMALASAMALA 
CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2795870 SAMALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14403 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051501
HIRANMAYEE LAND DEVELOPERS 
AND BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2813633 RAMADEVI MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14404 RC402 U70101KA2009PTC051501
HIRANMAYEE LAND DEVELOPERS 
AND BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2818613 ANANDA KUMAR SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14405 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC052678
WHITE HAWK INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2814402

MOHAMED NAVEEDULLA 
KALEEMULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14406 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC052678
WHITE HAWK INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2922725 NADEEM KALEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14407 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC053385
PEOPLE INFRABUILD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14408 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC053385
PEOPLE INFRABUILD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3024023 SHYAM IYENAGARR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14409 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC053385
PEOPLE INFRABUILD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3294379 LEEMON RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14410 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC053385
PEOPLE INFRABUILD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3328332 VIJAY GANGADHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14411 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC054930
JAIHO PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3115125 JAIRAM ABICHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14412 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC054930
JAIHO PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3126585 KARISHMA RAMCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14413 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC055476
ATHEENA INFRA BUILDPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3077664 PRAVEEN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14414 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC055476
ATHEENA INFRA BUILDPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3091251 NAVIN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14415 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC055903
MANGALA GREEN INFRAVENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2261562 KAREGOWDA SHARATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14416 RC402 U70101KA2010PTC055903
MANGALA GREEN INFRAVENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2261574

KARIGOWDA 
SHIVAKUMARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14417 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC057005 KAVANT INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1659538 GOPAL BHARTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14418 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC057005 KAVANT INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1714397 JAYARAMA SHETTY SOORAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14419 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC057359
UNITED INFRAREALITYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1709611

VENKATA MOHANGOPALA 
MEKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14420 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC057359
UNITED INFRAREALITYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1740965

PAVAN KUMAR APPA RAO 
MEKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14421 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC057359
UNITED INFRAREALITYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1740979

SAMEER KUMAR APPA RAO 
MEKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14422 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC058190
T M J DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3311564

JEETENDRA KUMAR 
THIMMARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14423 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC058190
T M J DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3367943

MANJUNATHA 
THIMMARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14424 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC058190
T M J DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3367965 MUNIRAJ THIMMARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14425 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC059129
STRUCTON BUILDING 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3428860

JAHIRA BANU MOHAMED 
IBRAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14426 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC059129
STRUCTON BUILDING 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3429222

MOHAMED ASIF ABDUL 
MAJEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14427 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC060782
ORANGE ESTATES AND PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2233135

PRASANNAIAH 
BRAHMESWARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14428 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC060782
ORANGE ESTATES AND PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 310059

PRASANNAIAH PRAMOD 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14429 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC061301
BLUE ICON PROPERTY 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3518266 MERVIN ELAGOVAN MENZEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14430 RC402 U70101KA2011PTC061301
BLUE ICON PROPERTY 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3518272 REYANA MENZEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14431 RC402 U70101KA2012PTC065656
KAAMTA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5325449 USHA GAUTAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14432 RC402 U70101KA2012PTC065656
KAAMTA PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5337881 AVINASH GAUTAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14433 RC402 U70102KA1985PTC006600
GREENHILLS EXPORTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1485426 AMANULLAH KHAN KUDROLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14434 RC402 U70102KA1991PTC012429
TOPCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1869575 WINSTON VAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14435 RC402 U70102KA1991PTC012429
TOPCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3068630 RATISH PEDNEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14436 RC402 U70102KA1991PTC012543

SRI RAJA RAJESHWARIBUILDERS 
ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Active 415036 GOWRI VENKATAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14437 RC402 U70102KA1991PTC012543

SRI RAJA RAJESHWARIBUILDERS 
ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Active 415044 NAVEEN MARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14438 RC402 U70102KA1991PTC012543

SRI RAJA RAJESHWARIBUILDERS 
ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Active 415068 DEEPAK PUTTASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14439 RC402 U70102KA1991PTC012543

SRI RAJA RAJESHWARIBUILDERS 
ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Active 415076 MANOJ KUMAR MARIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14440 RC402 U70102KA1993PTC014726 DEVI MOTORS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1112318 UMESH GADDAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14441 RC402 U70102KA1993PTC014726 DEVI MOTORS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7533269 ANITA GADDAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14442 RC402 U70102KA1993PTC014726 DEVI MOTORS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 853608 MALLIKARJUN GADDAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14443 RC402 U70102KA1994PTC015379
NAMASTE PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2446614 VISHAL BHAT KHANDIGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14444 RC402 U70102KA1994PTC015379
NAMASTE PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 933486 BHAT NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14445 RC402 U70102KA1994PTC015379
NAMASTE PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 955883 BHARATHI BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14446 RC402 U70102KA1995PTC019388
AMBLIGOLA INFRATECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2263498 PRABHAKARA ANANDA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14447 RC402 U70102KA1995PTC019388
AMBLIGOLA INFRATECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2860295 BARALI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14448 RC402 U70102KA1996PTC019592
RAJ SREE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1252522 LEELA VATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14449 RC402 U70102KA1996PTC019592
RAJ SREE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2378988 SATISH KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14450 RC402 U70102KA1996PTC019840
SUMMIT BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1404738 FIAZ AHMED SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14451 RC402 U70102KA1996PTC019840
SUMMIT BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2825277 FAROOKH AHMED SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14452 RC402 U70102KA1996PTC019840
SUMMIT BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2825304 IQBAL AHMED SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14453 RC402 U70102KA1996PTC019840
SUMMIT BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2825332 JAVEED AHMED SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14454 RC402 U70102KA1997PTC021860 ELKAY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1771791 KEERTHIPATI RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14455 RC402 U70102KA1997PTC021860 ELKAY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1794385 SUJATHA KEERTHIPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14456 RC402 U70102KA1997PTC021860 ELKAY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1813340
NEETHI KEERTHIPATI 
SRINIVASARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14457 RC402 U70102KA1997PTC022776
T.G. RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1241570 JAYAVELU UDAYA SURIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14458 RC402 U70102KA1997PTC022776
T.G. RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1241621 RAJAN JAYACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14459 RC402 U70102KA1997PTC022776
T.G. RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1560267 CHELLAPPA VASUDEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14460 RC402 U70102KA1998PTC023440 KARAHS BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1394765 ARATHI MACHANGADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14461 RC402 U70102KA1998PTC023440 KARAHS BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2670798 NIDHI BERERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14462 RC402 U70102KA2000PTC027847
AARYAN INFRAREALTY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3073489 ARUN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14463 RC402 U70102KA2000PTC027847
AARYAN INFRAREALTY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3075455 AAYSHA AMAAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14464 RC402 U70102KA2001PTC029358
MARUTHI REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2618643 JAYALAKSHMI DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14465 RC402 U70102KA2001PTC029358
MARUTHI REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2618669 MUNISWAMY DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14466 RC402 U70102KA2001PTC029358
MARUTHI REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2619101 DEVIKARANI GOVINDARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14467 RC402 U70102KA2005PLC038091
KRISTAL HOLDINGS INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED Active 2850995 CHITHRA NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14468 RC402 U70102KA2005PLC038091
KRISTAL HOLDINGS INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED Active 296625 KRISHNAN NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14469 RC402 U70102KA2005PLC038091
KRISTAL HOLDINGS INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED Active 454307 LATHA NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14470 RC402 U70102KA2005PTC036946
BLUE CIRCLE PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1789380 SRINIVASAN RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14471 RC402 U70102KA2005PTC036946
BLUE CIRCLE PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3629545

SUBRAMANYAM 
RAMACHANDRIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14472 RC402 U70102KA2005PTC038001 D.A. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2301397 SANTOSH KUMAR SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14473 RC402 U70102KA2005PTC038001 D.A. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2307977 PAWAN SAWHNEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14474 RC402 U70102KA2005PTC038001 D.A. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 532689 AVINASH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14475 RC402 U70102KA2005PTC038001 D.A. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 537069 DHIRAJ PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14476 RC402 U70102KA2005ULT037496
PRIME TIME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1477343 NARENDRA KALAHASTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14477 RC402 U70102KA2005ULT037496
PRIME TIME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2567457 CHADA KARUNAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14478 RC402 U70102KA2005ULT037496
PRIME TIME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6504970 VINOBHA BONGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14479 RC402 U70102KA2005ULT037496
PRIME TIME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6504977 MEKALA NAGAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14480 RC402 U70102KA2005ULT037496
PRIME TIME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6504983 RAMA CHADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14481 RC402 U70102KA2005ULT037496
PRIME TIME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6521455 HARITHA BANDARU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14482 RC402 U70102KA2005ULT037496
PRIME TIME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6529901 CHEMBETI LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14483 RC402 U70102KA2005ULT038094 DAADYS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2262408 SURESH BABU NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14484 RC402 U70102KA2005ULT038094 DAADYS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2268641 BOBY SEBASTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14485 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC038466
HARINA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2143704 RAGHAVENDRA SUJATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14486 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC038466
HARINA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2675945 RAGHAVENDRA RAMAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14487 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039668
M.D.K. DEVELOPERS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2012305 BHAVANI DASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14488 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039668
M.D.K. DEVELOPERS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2647530 DASAPPA ELANGO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14489 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039668
M.D.K. DEVELOPERS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6748122

KANTHIMATHI 
MUNISWAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14490 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039688
METROCORP HOUSING 
CORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED Active 1151247 DEEPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14491 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039688
METROCORP HOUSING 
CORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED Active 3528099 DASAVARA DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14492 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039715
VAJRA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1178697 SRIDHAR SRIRANGAPATNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14493 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039715
VAJRA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1774556

SANTOSH PARASAPPA 
SANAKYANAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14494 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039715
VAJRA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1774611 KULDEEPAK SOLANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14495 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039715
VAJRA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1774725 ANAND KUMAR KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14496 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039715
VAJRA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1774898 VIJAY WADGULE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14497 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039715
VAJRA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1805147 AMILPURKAR ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14498 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039715
VAJRA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1805196 DIVAKAR HALUMATHIGHATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14499 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039715
VAJRA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1809247 VIJAY KUMAR MADAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14500 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039718
HORIZEN REAL ESTATEHOLDINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 178734 ANIL VIAKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14501 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039718
HORIZEN REAL ESTATEHOLDINGS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 308303 RAGHAVENDRA NAIK T Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14502 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039924
MERU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1318564 RAMASAMY RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14503 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC039924
MERU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3552098 KUMUDHA RAMKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14504 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040085
MA SEL PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 453124 AKSHAYE KOTHANETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14505 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040085
MA SEL PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 453359 KAMALAKSHI KOTHANETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14506 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040085
MA SEL PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 453464 DHEERAJ KOTHANETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14507 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040194
VAIBHAVI DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 399850 MANJUNATHA RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14508 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040194
VAIBHAVI DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 400085 MADAN RAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14509 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040336
SRI CHAMUNDI CONSULTING 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2035575

THIMMANAYAKANAHALLI 
SATEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14510 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040336
SRI CHAMUNDI CONSULTING 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2040580 ROOPASHREE SATEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14511 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040336
SRI CHAMUNDI CONSULTING 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3610534 PILLAPPA GANGADHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14512 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040529
RADHAKRISHNAN REALTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 481895 MILAN RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14513 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040529
RADHAKRISHNAN REALTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 481972 RADHAKRISHNAN ARUKANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14514 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040582
PURPLE PATCH REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3374249 SATHYAVATHI MEGHDOOT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14515 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040582
PURPLE PATCH REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3381897 MALLEGOWDA BALLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14516 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040839
LAKSHMI BHAVANI ESTATES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 862675 DEGAPUDI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14517 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040875
MAYAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2290609 VASUDEVAN SAMPATHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14518 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC040875
MAYAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2315243 DEVAKI PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14519 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041028
MEGHANA LAND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2154508 HARDHALLI SHIVAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14520 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041028
MEGHANA LAND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3126477 VENKATESH KRISHNA IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14521 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041052
SHIVIRI PROPERTYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 396811 KOGANTI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14522 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041052
SHIVIRI PROPERTYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 818124 KESHAVA RAJARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14523 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041063 ASKA REALTY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1560390 SHINICHI SUZUKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14524 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041063 ASKA REALTY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1659735 SURESH KATARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14525 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041063 ASKA REALTY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 931252 AKIHIRO HORI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14526 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041087
ANDRABI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1263677 ANDRABI SYED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14527 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041087
ANDRABI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 920233 SYED ALTAF AHMED ANDRABI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14528 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041135
UNITED MEGAA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 17901 ANEESH SINGHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14529 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041135
UNITED MEGAA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 467332 PRADEEP WODEYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14530 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041135
UNITED MEGAA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 60306 GAUTAM DASSHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14531 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041168
LANDSEND PROJECTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1125148 BHARAT BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14532 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041168
LANDSEND PROJECTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1164349

RAGHUNATHA REDDY OBULA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14533 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041168
LANDSEND PROJECTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1339056 GAURAV BHANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14534 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041168
LANDSEND PROJECTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1754483 CHANDRASHEKAR GANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14535 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041168
LANDSEND PROJECTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 7077153 CHANDRA BHARATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14536 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041169
CHANDAMA PROPERTY 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Active 396650 CHANDU NATARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14537 RC402 U70102KA2006PTC041169
CHANDAMA PROPERTY 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Active 732902 MADURA CHANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14538 RC402 U70102KA2007PLC041795

TULSIYAAN INFRASTRUCTURE & 
DEVELOPMENTFOUNDATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 2010082 JITHANDAR SHANKAR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14539 RC402 U70102KA2007PLC041795

TULSIYAAN INFRASTRUCTURE & 
DEVELOPMENTFOUNDATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 2014264 DINESH BHANSALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14540 RC402 U70102KA2007PLC041795

TULSIYAAN INFRASTRUCTURE & 
DEVELOPMENTFOUNDATION 
LIMITED Strike Off 220350 RAMESH TULSIYAAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14541 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041351
GOLD ENTERPRISES DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1210620 AMIT PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14542 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041351
GOLD ENTERPRISES DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1384805 NIKHAT SHABBIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14543 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041351
GOLD ENTERPRISES DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3531176 MOHAMMED SHABBIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14544 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041471
DASARAIAHGARI CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1633289

DASARAIAHGARI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14545 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041471
DASARAIAHGARI CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1633344

DASARAIAHGARI 
JAGADEESWARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14546 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041538
ALTAIR PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1896146 GEETHA PAVITHRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14547 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041538
ALTAIR PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1935840 PAVITHRAN VATTIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14548 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041815
WINDSOR MALIND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1431702 MALNEEDI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14549 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041815
WINDSOR MALIND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1431967 MALNEEDI PAVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14550 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041818 MSR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1918388 VIJAYA LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14551 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041818 MSR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1918400 MANJUNATHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14552 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041829
EMPORIS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2022171 AMPALLI SRINIVASA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14553 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041829
EMPORIS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2022210 AMPALLI RAMA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14554 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC041829
EMPORIS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2036611 AMPALLI VASUDEVA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14555 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042090
KADRI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 532689 AVINASH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14556 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042090
KADRI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 537069 DHIRAJ PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14557 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042227
ATHENS DEVELOPERS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1682407

KENCHANUR PRASANNAKUMAR 
SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14558 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042227
ATHENS DEVELOPERS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1810897 ADITYA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14559 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042227
ATHENS DEVELOPERS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1810904 ANITHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14560 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042227
ATHENS DEVELOPERS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1810913 ABISHEK SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14561 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042228
CONCRESCENCE HOUSING AND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1321051 BABU SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14562 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042228
CONCRESCENCE HOUSING AND 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1321056 VIJAYA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14563 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042524
GEETANAND PROPERTY 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2717618 SANDHYA KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14564 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042524
GEETANAND PROPERTY 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2718925 PRASAD KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14565 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042524
GEETANAND PROPERTY 
DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2720611

DATAR MANJUNATH 
HANUMANTH RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14566 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042863
ABODE CREATIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3633237 ABRAHAM STALIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14567 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042863
ABODE CREATIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3633247

SHASHIKALA 
VENKATESHMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14568 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042941
AGHASTHYA REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2513727 RANJAL NARAYAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14569 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC042941
AGHASTHYA REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2528864

RANJAL PADMAVATHI 
PADMANABHA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14570 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043260
GOODLIFE SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1663677 SURESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14571 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043260
GOODLIFE SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 932493 MUTHE GOWDA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14572 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043310
BLUE GREEN INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1151904 GAYATHRI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14573 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043310
BLUE GREEN INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 864636 SOMSHEKAR MARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14574 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043419
RAJINI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1620624 RAVICHANDRA PUTTEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14575 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043419
RAJINI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1620657 RAJINI KUMAR PUTTEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14576 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043513
J H PATEL INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1430539 PATEL JAYADEVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14577 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043513
J H PATEL INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1430698

SATHISH KUMAR RAJASHEKAR 
SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14578 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043513
J H PATEL INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1431716 THALAKAD RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14579 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043731
HARIHARA ESTATES MYSORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1524253 KISHEN REDDY BERAVOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14580 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043731
HARIHARA ESTATES MYSORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1640784

GULUR VENKATARAMANA RAO 
KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14581 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043740
TERRA NOVA TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2233295 HONEY SACHDEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14582 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043740
TERRA NOVA TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2285323 AJAY JYOTHULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14583 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043740
TERRA NOVA TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2528709 MANJEET SODHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14584 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043740
TERRA NOVA TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2532311

VENKATESWARA RAO 
JYOTHULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14585 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043740
TERRA NOVA TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 275689

JYOTHULA SAIVARAPRASAD 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14586 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043743
IAB PROPERTIES & DEVELOPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2056890 ISHITA BHUWANIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14587 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043743
IAB PROPERTIES & DEVELOPMENTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2069486 AMRISH BHUWANIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14588 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043769
SNR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1308222

APPUSWAMYIYER 
SANKARANARAYANEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14589 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043769
SNR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1308306

RAMACHANDRAN 
UMAMAHESWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14590 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043941
PEPPERMINT INDIA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1525947 SURUCHI RISHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14591 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043941
PEPPERMINT INDIA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 81517 ARJUN BALJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14592 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043965 NIVIS HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1750990 VIJAYA KUMAR RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14593 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043965 NIVIS HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3318964 JYOTHI BENNEKRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14594 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC043965 NIVIS HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 957626 ARALAGUPPE PAVANCHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14595 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC044181
NAMRATH PARIVAR MIRACLE 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1783366 BUDI NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14596 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC044181
NAMRATH PARIVAR MIRACLE 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1783454 YEDALADUKU MANJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14597 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC044211
PROPIQ REALTY TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1722576 RANDHIR SINGH DUGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14598 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC044211
PROPIQ REALTY TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1751826 NAVEEN RATHEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14599 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC044505
SILICON HOMES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1625225 SHIVANANDA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14600 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC044505
SILICON HOMES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1720774 MUNIRATHNAM THYAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14601 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC044505
SILICON HOMES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1720834 THIPPAIAH JAIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14602 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC044566 DASHA HOMES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1876924 VISHWANATH UMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14603 RC402 U70102KA2007PTC044566 DASHA HOMES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1903696 JADPAL JESWANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14604 RC402 U70102KA2008PLC046367 AKSHAYA SHELTERS LIMITED Strike Off 1857046 JAISHANKAR CHINNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14605 RC402 U70102KA2008PLC046367 AKSHAYA SHELTERS LIMITED Strike Off 1857069
VENKATA RAMU 
RAMAKRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14606 RC402 U70102KA2008PLC046367 AKSHAYA SHELTERS LIMITED Strike Off 1991044
HARINDRAN PILLAI 
JANARDHANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14607 RC402 U70102KA2008PLC046367 AKSHAYA SHELTERS LIMITED Strike Off 2005267 PRAKASH GUPTHA MOGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14608 RC402 U70102KA2008PLC046367 AKSHAYA SHELTERS LIMITED Strike Off 2524112 NANJUNDAPPA MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14609 RC402 U70102KA2008PLC046367 AKSHAYA SHELTERS LIMITED Strike Off 5247401 DOMNICK FRANCIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14610 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC045055
RG VILLAS AND RESORTS 
BANGALORE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1593298 COLLINS BENJAMIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14611 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC045055
RG VILLAS AND RESORTS 
BANGALORE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1655087 MANOJ BENJAMIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14612 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC046209
PATHAK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2076874 JAYARAM PATHAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14613 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC046209
PATHAK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2076910 SRIHARI PATHAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14614 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC046228
MANDALA LAND INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1758387

MAHADEV GOWDA 
RAMACHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14615 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC046228
MANDALA LAND INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7463723 DHEERAJ GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14616 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC046912
SRINIDHI PROJECTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2218193 NERALUR RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14617 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC046912
SRINIDHI PROJECTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2218320

KARIMIREDDY SREENIVASA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14618 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC047567
VAIBHAVA INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1714478 VASIPALLI NAGI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14619 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC047567
VAIBHAVA INFRACON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2283426 VASIPALLI CHENNAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14620 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC047605
REBI ACADEMY OF REAL ESTATE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2404042

KUMBAKONAM RAMANUJAM 
RAGAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14621 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC047605
REBI ACADEMY OF REAL ESTATE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2728436 PRADEEP MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14622 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC047605
REBI ACADEMY OF REAL ESTATE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 418058 LAKSHMINARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14623 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC047774
HAVEN HOLDINGS & ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1629552 SUNNY THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14624 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC047774
HAVEN HOLDINGS & ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2301138 SABU VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14625 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC047861
PEPPERMINT REAL ESTATES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1525947 SURUCHI RISHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14626 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC047861
PEPPERMINT REAL ESTATES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 81517 ARJUN BALJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14627 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC047993 LORVEN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1770796 GODI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14628 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC047993 LORVEN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1771029 GODI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14629 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC048160 BGC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2023159 CHYTRA POTHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14630 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC048160 BGC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 774038 BALAJI POTHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14631 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC048642
DHAMA ESTATES AND PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1615747 VAMSI PANJAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14632 RC402 U70102KA2008PTC048642
DHAMA ESTATES AND PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2330579 PANJAM RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14633 RC402 U70102KA2009PLC049931 GOEASY PROPERTY INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2529090 RAJESH KOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14634 RC402 U70102KA2009PLC049931 GOEASY PROPERTY INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2529116 SANGEETA KOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14635 RC402 U70102KA2009PLC049931 GOEASY PROPERTY INDIA LIMITED Strike Off 2555925 IRFANA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14636 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC048909
SHAMALA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2464998 NAGESH BABURAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14637 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC048909
SHAMALA BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2465018 SUNDER RAO BABURAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14638 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC049055
DEPURPLE HOMES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2383295 BALAJI MIRAPAKAYALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14639 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC049055
DEPURPLE HOMES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2444909 GEETHA THIMMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14640 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC049073
SAMBHAV HOMES & RENTALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1740978 SHIVANANDA VIRUPAXAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14641 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC049073
SAMBHAV HOMES & RENTALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1793777 SANJAI KUMAR JAGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14642 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC049256
ESHANYA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2530585 SHANTHILAL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14643 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC049256
ESHANYA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3312564 SAHUL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14644 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050141
VARUN INFRABUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2633177 BAGYAVATI KOSURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14645 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050141
VARUN INFRABUILDTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2642113 VARUN KOSURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14646 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050243
AGRI NATURE PLUS FARM ESTATES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2643079

SRINIVASAPPA 
CHANDRASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14647 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050243
AGRI NATURE PLUS FARM ESTATES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3516210 BHAGYA CHENNAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14648 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050499
NEELGUND DEVELOPERSAND 
BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2666348

MOHAMMAD SULEMAN 
NEELGUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14649 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050499
NEELGUND DEVELOPERSAND 
BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2681910 ASMANAAZ NEELGUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14650 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050765 CSC REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2140004 ROHIT CHUGANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14651 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050765 CSC REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2267519 PANCHALAM SUKANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14652 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050868
HANNAH PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2104391 SULAIMAN HAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14653 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050868
HANNAH PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2104393 BILAL HABIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14654 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050868
HANNAH PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2290466 ASLAM HABIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14655 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050868
HANNAH PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2290486 IQBAL HABIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14656 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050868
HANNAH PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2679642 HUMAINA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14657 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC050868
HANNAH PROPERTY DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5102786 SYED FAROOQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14658 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC051159
UNITED ESTATES PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1267454

CHICKKABALLAPURA LAKSHMI 
SANTHOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14659 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC051159
UNITED ESTATES PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1431435 VANISHREE NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14660 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC051234
VIKRAM RAGHAVENDRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1273889 BIRUDAVOLU VIKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14661 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC051234
VIKRAM RAGHAVENDRA PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1274077 BIRUDAVOLU SUBALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14662 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC051820
ROOPDEV ALUMINIUM COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2230416 BABULAL BALAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14663 RC402 U70102KA2009PTC051820
ROOPDEV ALUMINIUM COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2832839 BABULAL BALAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14664 RC402 U70102KA2010PLC052293
KAMADHENU PROPERTIES & 
DEVELOPERSLIMITED Strike Off 1020052 KRISHNE URS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14665 RC402 U70102KA2010PLC052293
KAMADHENU PROPERTIES & 
DEVELOPERSLIMITED Strike Off 1371070 MEKERIRA SUSHEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14666 RC402 U70102KA2010PLC052293
KAMADHENU PROPERTIES & 
DEVELOPERSLIMITED Strike Off 1371124 SALEEM PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14667 RC402 U70102KA2010PLC052293
KAMADHENU PROPERTIES & 
DEVELOPERSLIMITED Strike Off 2383475 SHRIKANTAPPA LUCKY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14668 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC052309
ISHAYU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 195472 VIKAS P Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14669 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC052309
ISHAYU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 316661 K M VINAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14670 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC052334
CHAITANYA ABHIYANTAPROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2884078 VAMSI KRISHNA NUKARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14671 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC052334
CHAITANYA ABHIYANTAPROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2884108

ELANCHEZHIYAN 
RANGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14672 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC052608
NADUVAZHI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2917216 SUNI PRADEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14673 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC052608
NADUVAZHI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2928656 PRADEEP DAMODARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14674 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC052960
BELAKU PROPERTY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1328992 ARUN VENKATAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14675 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC052960
BELAKU PROPERTY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 969345 PREETHI KITTU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14676 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053042
PIXEL ESTATE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 349821 BALASUBRAMANIAM SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14677 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053042
PIXEL ESTATE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 780949 ADITYA GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14678 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053152
PALAM MUDIR CHOLAY 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2976838 BALAKRISHNAN RAJGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14679 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053152
PALAM MUDIR CHOLAY 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2976870 NARAYANAPPA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14680 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053182
SUCHI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2498089

CHINTALAPALLI SHYAM MOHAN 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14681 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053182
SUCHI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2513549

SOMAREDDY MALLIKARJUNA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14682 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053200 C N B BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2584341
SIVARAMA KRISHNA REDDY 
ALLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14683 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053200 C N B BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2756328
RAMGOPAL KRISHNA RANJAN 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14684 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053200 C N B BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2939792 IMMADI SANJIVARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14685 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053522
FORAM DEVELOPERS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2996656

MUNAGAPATI NITYA KALYAN 
RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14686 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053522
FORAM DEVELOPERS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3015288 SIRISHA MUDDULURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14687 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053552
TANGENT INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1578342 RAVI SHESHA BATTER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14688 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053552
TANGENT INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1933728

RAVI GANGANAHALLY 
KALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14689 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053552
TANGENT INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2015586 RAGHU SHESHABATTER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14690 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053552
TANGENT INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2816101 KATHIRAVAN PETHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14691 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053552
TANGENT INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3028543 DUMMI HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14692 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053924
R S SEVENHILLS SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3052370

SUMITHRA MATH 
SHIVANANDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14693 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053924
R S SEVENHILLS SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6569551 ASHA SHIVANANDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14694 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053924
R S SEVENHILLS SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6570895 MATHAD PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14695 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053924
R S SEVENHILLS SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6570915 HIREKALMATAD THIPPESWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14696 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC053924
R S SEVENHILLS SHELTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7134475 CHANDAN RENUKACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14697 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054115
GOMUKHA REALTY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3073381 VENKATRAM DORAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14698 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054115
GOMUKHA REALTY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3094864 SUDHA VENKATRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14699 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054149
TIERRA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3071771 ABDUL AZIZ HABIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14700 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054149
TIERRA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3071783 IRSHAD MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14701 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054149
TIERRA PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3071796 ABUBAKAR SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14702 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054472 RAI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3097721
VISWANATHAN 
VAZHEPARAMBIL KUMARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14703 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054472 RAI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3097730 PURUSHOTHAM RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14704 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054472 RAI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7516068 SANMATH MELANTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14705 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054674
PROMENADE BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1938453 SHANKAR GULLOLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14706 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054674
PROMENADE BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2207762 JYOTHI GULLOLLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14707 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054777
EASY REALTY (KARNATAKA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3054406 SACHIN KARKADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14708 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054777
EASY REALTY (KARNATAKA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3059222 AKHILESH KOTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14709 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054777
EASY REALTY (KARNATAKA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3075687 SANTHOSH BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14710 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054810
SWATHI INFRAESTATESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1641547 BUDAMAGUNTA AMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14711 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054810
SWATHI INFRAESTATESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2584341

SIVARAMA KRISHNA REDDY 
ALLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14712 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054949
HILAND PROMOTERS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3103443 KUPPURAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14713 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC054949
HILAND PROMOTERS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3150044 KRISHNAN MALATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14714 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055160
SMD INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2722281 SIRAJ AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14715 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055160
SMD INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2722288 MUNAWAR SULTANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14716 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055243
AKANTH DEVELOPERS &BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3214502 VANITHA GANGADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14717 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055243
AKANTH DEVELOPERS &BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3218745 NELAMANGALA NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14718 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055243
AKANTH DEVELOPERS &BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3222403 HOLAKALLU PADMARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14719 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055243
AKANTH DEVELOPERS &BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5356497

HONSEMARANAHALLI 
THAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14720 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055243
AKANTH DEVELOPERS &BUILDERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 983319 RAMA REVANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14721 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055313
DASHA ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1876924 VISHWANATH UMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14722 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055313
DASHA ESTATES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1903696 JADPAL JESWANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14723 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055338
SRI KANNIKAPARAMESWARI 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3110130 KORAGAL SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14724 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055338
SRI KANNIKAPARAMESWARI 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3110243 KORAGAL GAYITHRI DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14725 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055359
ST ANTONY REALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135756 VALERIAN DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14726 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055359
ST ANTONY REALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135757 JOSEPH DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14727 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055359
ST ANTONY REALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135771 DENIS RODRIGUES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14728 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055359
ST ANTONY REALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135772 MELWIN ALMEIDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14729 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055359
ST ANTONY REALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135774 JOSEPH BANZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14730 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055359
ST ANTONY REALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135791 DERICK DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14731 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055359
ST ANTONY REALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135794 ROBERT FURTADO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14732 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055359
ST ANTONY REALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135874 FELIX RODRIGUES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14733 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055513
PUNYABHOOMI PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3170740 KRISHNA MURTHY KAVERAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14734 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055513
PUNYABHOOMI PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7234692 KRISHNAMURTHY SANDEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14735 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055599
MYSORE SQUARE PROPERTY 
PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2945604 KONANUR SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14736 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055599
MYSORE SQUARE PROPERTY 
PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3232543

KRISHNAMURTHY 
VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14737 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055922
KAVURI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3267391 SRAVANTHI VASIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14738 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC055922
KAVURI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3267422 KISHORE KAVURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14739 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC056204
BKC INFRA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1174759 SHASHIDHAR CHARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14740 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC056204
BKC INFRA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1535148

BOORLAGADDA NAGA 
VENKATA SUDHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14741 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC056204
BKC INFRA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1738276 SRINIVAS REDDY KORUPOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14742 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC056204
BKC INFRA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1738322 KRISHNA REDDY KORUPOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14743 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC056227
SHUBH LABH HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6937647 CHETNA SODHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14744 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC056227
SHUBH LABH HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6941069

RADHAKRISHNAN PAPULLY 
KALATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14745 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC056327
MACC INFRAESTATES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3227236 CHANDRA SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14746 RC402 U70102KA2010PTC056327
MACC INFRAESTATES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3342172

AVALAKUPPAM RAJENDRA 
PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14747 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056504
GARDENGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3315662 SHYNESH MOOLAYI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14748 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056504
GARDENGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3324842 VIJESH KALIKKOTTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14749 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056504
GARDENGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3325023 RAJEEVAN KARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14750 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056504
GARDENGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3612189 KAVILE VALAPPIL AJITHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14751 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056504
GARDENGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5119321 NELLI VALAPPIL RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14752 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056504
GARDENGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6591886 SURESH KRISHNA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14753 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056504
GARDENGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6616106 SAJEEVAN KEZHARAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14754 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056598
ABHIVRUDDI PROPERTIES & 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2243583 BANDIGANAHALLY RAMESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14755 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056598
ABHIVRUDDI PROPERTIES & 
INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2791042 NARAYANA PRATHIBHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14756 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056678
G4 BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3336760 FILMA ROGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14757 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056678
G4 BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3336834 PHILIP ANTHONY SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14758 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056678
G4 BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3349205 SRINIVASA RAO PETLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14759 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056678
G4 BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3349324 UMA APPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14760 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056719
EYEBRIGHT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3263981 PAVITHRAN BIJOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14761 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056719
EYEBRIGHT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3264082 PRAJITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14762 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056809 SVARIDH INFO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2926650 VIRENDRA SOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14763 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056809 SVARIDH INFO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3261601 SUDHIR VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14764 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056812
SGR INNOVATIVE PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1870077 SRINIVASGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14765 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056812
SGR INNOVATIVE PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3413818 RAVIKUMAR RUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14766 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056860
YELAMELI PROPERTIESAND 
INVESTMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3161473 NEELA YELAMELI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14767 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056860
YELAMELI PROPERTIESAND 
INVESTMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3342775 DEVARAJ YELAMELI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14768 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056897
HKD DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3153902 HEERAIN BULSARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14769 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056897
HKD DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3352246 HETAL BULSARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14770 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056897
HKD DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5199232 PREETI SOLANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14771 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056947
ESD BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1864617

LAKSHMI 
VENKATACHALAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14772 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056947
ESD BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1864622 DIBBUR VENKATACHALAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14773 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056947
ESD BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3338194 CHOODESWARA CHINNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14774 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056947
ESD BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3338217 PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14775 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056953
SRAGGVI REALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3268508 YELLANTI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14776 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056953
SRAGGVI REALITY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3269742 POLAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14777 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056971
SUSHIL INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3345463 TEPALI SURESH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14778 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC056971
SUSHIL INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3345567 PALADI ADILAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14779 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC057403
HSV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2879624 SARAVANA SUBRAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14780 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC057403
HSV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3438022 VENILA SARAVANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14781 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC058983
RAYAN BUILD TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3435045 HYDER KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14782 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC058983
RAYAN BUILD TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3435057 FOUZIA ANJUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14783 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC059212
ADVAITHA INFRAPROP DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3268508 YELLANTI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14784 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC059212
ADVAITHA INFRAPROP DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3269742 POLAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14785 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC059772
CEDRIC PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5104187 KAMPANNA NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14786 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC059772
CEDRIC PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5111882 KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14787 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC059838
GOUMATHA DEVELOPERSAND 
BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3577756 VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14788 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC059838
GOUMATHA DEVELOPERSAND 
BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3577822 DEVARAO KADAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14789 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC059920
CONVERGES FIRST REALTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3565939 JAMES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14790 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC059920
CONVERGES FIRST REALTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3565948 DAVID RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14791 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC060051
SRI SAI LAKSHMI CONTRACTORS 
AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2108342

MADHUSUDHAN KARUPAKULA 
THIMMARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14792 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC060051
SRI SAI LAKSHMI CONTRACTORS 
AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3559261 RAJANNA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14793 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC060051
SRI SAI LAKSHMI CONTRACTORS 
AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3561297 RAMAKRISHNAPPA VEENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14794 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC060806
NGA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3596305 MOHAMMED HUMAYUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14795 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC060806
NGA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3605350 ZAINULLA SHARIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14796 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC060851
VAASTU SANKALP DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3625371 DAYANAND HOGADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14797 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC060851
VAASTU SANKALP DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5223611 SATISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14798 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC060957
SUVARNABOOMI PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3628753 NAIDU RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14799 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC060957
SUVARNABOOMI PROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5102283 LAKSHMI NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14800 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC061133 NEOAN INFRAA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3315505 PRADEEP ABBAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14801 RC402 U70102KA2011PTC061133 NEOAN INFRAA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3611104 JANARDHANA BANDARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14802 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC062577 STEP IN EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3411477 NARAHARI SUBBARAYALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14803 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC062577 STEP IN EMPIRE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5152960 NARAHARI ROOPAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14804 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063285
KANASU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5231324 SPURTHY YOGANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14805 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063285
KANASU DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5231434 NEELA YOGANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14806 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063292
SAANCHI REALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3054406 SACHIN KARKADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14807 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063292
SAANCHI REALTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5229501 ARJUN BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14808 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063326
SHIVNAG INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5218929

SHIVASHANKARAPRASAD 
SADARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14809 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063326
SHIVNAG INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5218951 SADARI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14810 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063326
SHIVNAG INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5232846 GOWRIBIDANOOR VIJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14811 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063326
SHIVNAG INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5233022 REKHARAJ RUKMINI DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14812 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063718 CYRIL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 671369 RAMBABU GHANTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14813 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063718 CYRIL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 710849
GANGADHAR RAO 
THAMMINEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14814 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063991
RB ESTATE VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3092947 BALLUPET RAKSHITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14815 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063991
RB ESTATE VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3092958 SIRI GOWRI KUPPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14816 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC063991
RB ESTATE VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3497313 GAUTAM MALIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14817 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC064748
INFRA PRO VENTURE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5275858 SANTANAM VASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14818 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC064748
INFRA PRO VENTURE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6740516 SRINIVAS MUCHARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14819 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC065435
RABBONI ESTATES ANDDESIGNS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3400191 VINU THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14820 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC065435
RABBONI ESTATES ANDDESIGNS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3625498 BIJOY JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14821 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC065602
MARSGVEN DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5340075 MAMATHA CHIKKAMUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14822 RC402 U70102KA2012PTC065602
MARSGVEN DEVELOPERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5345206 THIMMANNA VAJRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14823 RC402 U70103KA2000PTC026302
EMPEROR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Active 2429537 KOMATH CHANDRASEKHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14824 RC402 U70103KA2000PTC026302
EMPEROR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Active 3169795 RAVINDRAN PADINJARE VEETTIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14825 RC402 U70103KA2000PTC026302
EMPEROR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED Active 482264 UNNI KRISHNAN NAMBIAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14826 RC402 U70103KA2007PTC044283
ADVANCED OPTRONIC DEVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 503093 RAJENDRA MANIKONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14827 RC402 U70103KA2007PTC044283
ADVANCED OPTRONIC DEVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 504059 PRATAP KONDAMOORI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14828 RC402 U70109KA1995PTC017106
SAROVAR LAND DEVELOPERS 
(INDIA)PRIVATELIMITED Active 6848812 RANGAIAHNAIDU NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14829 RC402 U70109KA1997PTC022875 DELTA HI-CON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3523465 KUNJI KADER MOHAMMED ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14830 RC402 U70109KA1997PTC022875 DELTA HI-CON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 930942 NALAKATHU ABOOBACKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14831 RC402 U70109KA1999PTC024924
MADHU JAYANTI HOUSING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 193990 MILAN SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14832 RC402 U70109KA2005PTC037984
MEPCI REALTY INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1046623 RAMESH VATTIKUTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14833 RC402 U70109KA2005PTC037984
MEPCI REALTY INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1471211 AJAZ BAIG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14834 RC402 U70109KA2006PTC039815
ASTITVA PROMOTERS 
&DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 310059

PRASANNAIAH PRAMOD 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14835 RC402 U70109KA2006PTC039815
ASTITVA PROMOTERS 
&DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 310227 JINADATHARAYA PADMALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14836 RC402 U70109KA2006PTC040490 PAVO HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2246106
CHANDRAMOULI 
RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14837 RC402 U70109KA2006PTC040490 PAVO HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5187685 ANITA CHANDRAMOULI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14838 RC402 U70109KA2006PTC041037
EMINENCE PROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3515221 RACHAN CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14839 RC402 U70109KA2006PTC041037
EMINENCE PROJECTS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3515237 CHANDRA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14840 RC402 U70109KA2006PTC041299
BANGALORE INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6937647 CHETNA SODHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14841 RC402 U70109KA2006PTC041299
BANGALORE INFRA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6941069

RADHAKRISHNAN PAPULLY 
KALATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14842 RC402 U70109KA2006PTC042967
SUNCITY KARNATAKA DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 244162 SATISH CHAND GOEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14843 RC402 U70109KA2006PTC042967
SUNCITY KARNATAKA DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 245107 MANAV GOEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14844 RC402 U70109KA2007PTC043684
HARIHARA DEVELOPERS& 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1524253 KISHEN REDDY BERAVOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14845 RC402 U70109KA2007PTC043684
HARIHARA DEVELOPERS& 
CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1640784

GULUR VENKATARAMANA RAO 
KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14846 RC402 U70109KA2007PTC044091

PROVENTURES DESIGN AND 
DEVELOPMENTPROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 1526741 ARIF ULLAH MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14847 RC402 U70109KA2007PTC044091

PROVENTURES DESIGN AND 
DEVELOPMENTPROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 1526769 SHAFIULLAH MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14848 RC402 U70109KA2007PTC044499
SAJID HOLDINGS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1758487 SAJID KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14849 RC402 U70109KA2007PTC044499
SAJID HOLDINGS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1995683 TASMINA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14850 RC402 U70109KA2008PTC047581
CONDOR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1866204 UGENDAR SAGIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14851 RC402 U70109KA2008PTC047581
CONDOR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5172114 SAKSHI SAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14852 RC402 U70109KA2008PTC048174
ZAMINDAR PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2388570 CHANDRA MOULI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14853 RC402 U70109KA2008PTC048174
ZAMINDAR PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2388599

BHRAMARAMBHA 
NAGARAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14854 RC402 U70109KA2009PTC049588
VCARE4U PROPERTY INFO INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2538059

RAGHAVENDRA 
VENKATESHSUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14855 RC402 U70109KA2009PTC049588
VCARE4U PROPERTY INFO INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2538090 CHETANA GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14856 RC402 U70109KA2009PTC050482
AVEBURY PROMOTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2714824

SATYANARAYANA 
MUNIKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14857 RC402 U70109KA2009PTC050482
AVEBURY PROMOTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2715079 NARASIMHAN MOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14858 RC402 U70109KA2009PTC050482
AVEBURY PROMOTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2719905

SAMPATHKUMAR 
NADESATHAMODARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14859 RC402 U70109KA2009PTC051041 PVK REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 13513 VIJAYAKUMAR PATHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14860 RC402 U70109KA2009PTC051041 PVK REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED Active 14215 MANJULA YELAVARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14861 RC402 U70109KA2009PTC051053
TJS BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2617108 SRINIVASA THIMME GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14862 RC402 U70109KA2009PTC051053
TJS BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2620176 SHOBHARANI THIMME GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14863 RC402 U70109KA2010PTC053355 RIYA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2995574 LAVEENA DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14864 RC402 U70109KA2010PTC053355 RIYA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3017712 LAREENA DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14865 RC402 U70109KA2010PTC053581
AAKAR BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
BELGAUMPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2680772 SANTOSHKUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14866 RC402 U70109KA2010PTC053581
AAKAR BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS 
BELGAUMPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2971221 SHEETAL PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14867 RC402 U70109KA2010PTC054488

KARANJI VALLEY HEIGHTS 
INTEGRATEDTOURISM AND 
TOWNSHIP PRIVAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1010598

HIREMAGALUR NARAYANA 
ANANTHARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14868 RC402 U70109KA2010PTC054488

KARANJI VALLEY HEIGHTS 
INTEGRATEDTOURISM AND 
TOWNSHIP PRIVAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 533666 SUMITHRA IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14869 RC402 U70109KA2010PTC055289
LOTUS DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3178813 SHAM KEMPARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14870 RC402 U70109KA2010PTC055289
LOTUS DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5316532 RAMYA DWARAKANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14871 RC402 U70109KA2010PTC055348
PROP DEALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3160819 MOHAMMED NADEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14872 RC402 U70109KA2010PTC055348
PROP DEALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3160841 SYED WALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14873 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC058225
TERRA FOLIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3476472 ARCAD RAVI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14874 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC058225
TERRA FOLIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3477075 ARCAD BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14875 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC058225
TERRA FOLIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 496687 KAMALANATHAN MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14876 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC058263
JANUS CITYSCAPE PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3287836

MADHUSUDHAN 
NANJUNDASHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14877 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC058263
JANUS CITYSCAPE PROJECTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3335447 BINDU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14878 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC058927
CORE & MANTLE PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3429119 HARMEET SINGH RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14879 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC058927
CORE & MANTLE PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3498244 TEJINDER BASRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14880 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC059326
INDIES INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1871840 MANKALI GURUPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14881 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC059326
INDIES INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2776203 NANDINI MANKALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14882 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC059556 XEBRA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3081455 DHANANJAY PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14883 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC059556 XEBRA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3474409 ADYA PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14884 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC059952
KADAMBA SHELTERS (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2289765 ANANDKUMAR GOPALGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14885 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC059952
KADAMBA SHELTERS (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3585704

SAVITHA ANAND KUMAR 
LINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14886 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060191
IMPERIUM CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3562645 MOHAMED SALEH MEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14887 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060191
IMPERIUM CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3562657 SYED NAJMUL HASSAN SALEH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14888 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060500

MATHRU SHREE LAND DEVELOPERS 
&CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDE LIMITED Strike Off 1991746 AMARESHA MUNIVENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14889 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060500

MATHRU SHREE LAND DEVELOPERS 
&CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDE LIMITED Strike Off 3590126 SRINIVAS RAMAKRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14890 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060603 VIGYAAN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3566373 IQBAL ROSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14891 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060603 VIGYAAN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3592872 RESHMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14892 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060603 VIGYAAN INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5132221 LAKSHMANDEEKSHIT BEGUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14893 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060881
SHRINIDHI MULTI SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3614626 RAMA DEVADIGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14894 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060881
SHRINIDHI MULTI SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3614632 SANTOSH UNDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14895 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060881
SHRINIDHI MULTI SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3636901 DHARMARAJA ACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14896 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060881
SHRINIDHI MULTI SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3636908

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
CHITRAHATTIHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14897 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060881
SHRINIDHI MULTI SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3636914 SHEKHAR PUJARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14898 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060881
SHRINIDHI MULTI SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5101698 RAMESH HOSAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14899 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060881
SHRINIDHI MULTI SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5145875 GUDIGAR RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14900 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060886
MOONLAND DEVELOPERSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3627304 ALTAF BALIGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14901 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC060886
MOONLAND DEVELOPERSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3627317 KHALANDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14902 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061085
VAIBHAV (INDIA) HI-TECH 
BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3562018

DHRUVA DODDA 
HANUMANTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14903 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061085
VAIBHAV (INDIA) HI-TECH 
BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3587078 RAMANJI SREEDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14904 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061464
BHADRAKALI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1753964 BHARATHI NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14905 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061464
BHADRAKALI PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5116600 JAGADISH KALBURGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14906 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061574
ROHINI ASSET HANDLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3433490

BANGALORE 
SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14907 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061574
ROHINI ASSET HANDLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3637099 KALLANA PARVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14908 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061574
ROHINI ASSET HANDLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3637134 MADDI SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14909 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061574
ROHINI ASSET HANDLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5105336 PRAVEEN KUMAR THIRUPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14910 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061624
FLEXICON BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5129526 SRINIVAS REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14911 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061624
FLEXICON BUILDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5129548 SRIDHAR MARAMREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14912 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061651
VAISHNAVI DEVELOPERS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2741270 RAMESH MUNIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14913 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061651
VAISHNAVI DEVELOPERS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2783528

NARAYANA REDDY 
SOMASHEKAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14914 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061651
VAISHNAVI DEVELOPERS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3350877 ANANDA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14915 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061651
VAISHNAVI DEVELOPERS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3635776 NARAYANAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14916 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061651
VAISHNAVI DEVELOPERS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3635793 BHAGYA NARASIMHAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14917 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061651
VAISHNAVI DEVELOPERS AND 
INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3635801 KALPANA SUBBARAYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14918 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061762
ASIF LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2659906 SYED ASIF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14919 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061762
ASIF LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2659927 SYED ABDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14920 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061804
RUTILANT ENTERPRISEDIMENTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3625498 BIJOY JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14921 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061804
RUTILANT ENTERPRISEDIMENTION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3626563 ABRAHAM GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14922 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061887
MUKHYA REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3643134 SHILPA SOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14923 RC402 U70109KA2011PTC061887
MUKHYA REALTORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 427475 SRINIVAS KAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14924 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC062909
SADHGURU SAINATH ECO PARK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2009935 RAMA PRABHAKAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14925 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC062909
SADHGURU SAINATH ECO PARK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5121287 AHMED SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14926 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC062956
UNITED INDIA FARMS AND 
FOUNDATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2497597 MURUGESAN PERIYATHAMBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14927 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC062956
UNITED INDIA FARMS AND 
FOUNDATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5134853 PERIYASAMY SARAVANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14928 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC064072
LELAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2213333 KOTESWARARAO VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14929 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC064072
LELAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3359830 RAKESH NAIDU GANDURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14930 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC064802
SCK INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2911956 PRASHANTH JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14931 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC064802
SCK INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5223887 NELAMANGALA AJAYKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14932 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC065457
JANATHA JEEVAN DREAM PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3387656

NARAYANA GOWDA 
RAMAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14933 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC065457
JANATHA JEEVAN DREAM PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3387907

KRISHNEGOWDA VEENA 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14934 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC065457
JANATHA JEEVAN DREAM PROJECTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6375166 GANGAIAH DORESWAMYNAID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14935 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC065911
REGAL ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3425297 TAUQEER AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14936 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC065911
REGAL ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3425299 MOHAMED KHALID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14937 RC402 U70109KA2012PTC065911
REGAL ESTATES AND PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3425323 SAKINA KHALID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14938 RC402 U70200KA1988PTC009650
CAMBRIDGE CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3315894 YELAVARTHY MOHANRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14939 RC402 U70200KA1988PTC009650
CAMBRIDGE CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6764069 MADHUKAR MANAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14940 RC402 U70200KA1994PTC016686
HITKARI LAND AND FINANCE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1942400 SANJAY SAHNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14941 RC402 U70200KA1994PTC016686
HITKARI LAND AND FINANCE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2886889 POOJA ADVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14942 RC402 U70200KA1994PTC016686
HITKARI LAND AND FINANCE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 716093 ARUN HITKARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14943 RC402 U70200KA1994PTC016686
HITKARI LAND AND FINANCE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 716187 DEBBIE HITKARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14944 RC402 U70200KA1994PTC016686
HITKARI LAND AND FINANCE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 858138 KAMLA HITKARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14945 RC402 U70200KA1995PTC016979
MICKLEOVER PROPERTIES AND 
FINVESTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1321882 SURESH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14946 RC402 U70200KA1995PTC016979
MICKLEOVER PROPERTIES AND 
FINVESTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 309429 SUDHIR KSHIRSAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14947 RC402 U70200KA1995PTC017198
DEE ESTATESANDPROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1758387

MAHADEV GOWDA 
RAMACHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14948 RC402 U70200KA1995PTC017198
DEE ESTATESANDPROPERTIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1854736 GEETHA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14949 RC402 U70200KA2000PTC026294
AYESHA CONSTRUCTIONCO 
PRIVATE LIMITED. Strike Off 2209904 MOHAMMADHUSEIN MALAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14950 RC402 U70200KA2001PTC029768
S AND S BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 445134 SHIVA SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14951 RC402 U70200KA2001PTC029768
S AND S BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 445574 SUNDARAM CHOKKALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14952 RC402 U70200KA2001PTC029768
S AND S BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 445927 ADIL NADIR SHAH UNVALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14953 RC402 U70200KA2001PTC029768
S AND S BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 446053 SUBRAMANIAN SUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14954 RC402 U70200KA2004PTC033435 LIVIN INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 388593 VEERESH ITTINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14955 RC402 U70200KA2004PTC033435 LIVIN INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 86574 ITTINA MONA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14956 RC402 U70200KA2004PTC033435 LIVIN INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 86727 ITTINA MANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14957 RC402 U70200KA2004PTC033794
SANKEERNA CIVIL CONTRACTORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 390862 LAKSHMI PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14958 RC402 U70200KA2004PTC033794
SANKEERNA CIVIL CONTRACTORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 409152 RAJESH PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14959 RC402 U70200KA2004PTC034276
ANUSHKA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 724009 AVNASH AMARLAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14960 RC402 U70200KA2004PTC034276
ANUSHKA CONSTRUCTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 724061 ASSARDAS AMARLAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14961 RC402 U70200KA2004PTC034398
KRISHNAVEER CONTRACTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1357426 KRISHNAIAH MANGANELLORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14962 RC402 U70200KA2004PTC034398
KRISHNAVEER CONTRACTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1596079 VEERA REDDY LINGIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14963 RC402 U70200KA2005PTC035735
EINION DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 268948

PANICKATH NAVANEETH 
MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14964 RC402 U70200KA2005PTC035735
EINION DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 438921 CHAKKUNNI VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14965 RC402 U70200KA2005PTC035935

DE PARADIGM BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 1652964 KANHIRAJ RAHEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14966 RC402 U70200KA2005PTC035935

DE PARADIGM BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSINDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITEDD Strike Off 2704336 PARLA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14967 RC402 U70200KA2005PTC036145
SILICON PROMOTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1040485 ANKUR GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14968 RC402 U70200KA2005PTC036145
SILICON PROMOTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1077827 VINOD GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14969 RC402 U70200KA2005PTC036145
SILICON PROMOTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1870906 PREETI GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14970 RC402 U70200KA2005PTC036145
SILICON PROMOTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 760965 SUBHASH CHANDER GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14971 RC402 U70200KA2007PTC041678
UXL REALTY SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 690850 GOVERDHAN JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14972 RC402 U70200KA2007PTC041678
UXL REALTY SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 690949 VEENA GOVERDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14973 RC402 U70200KA2007PTC043925
STARLYLE PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2917747 KRICHENA GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14974 RC402 U70200KA2007PTC043925
STARLYLE PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 547853 ASHOK GIANCHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14975 RC402 U70200KA2007PTC044256 IRC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1829192 NIJITH JAYARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
14976 RC402 U70200KA2007PTC044256 IRC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1829216 SYED ISMAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14977 RC402 U70200KA2007PTC044477
RAKSHITHA DEVELOPERS & HOMES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1858283 POOJAPPA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14978 RC402 U70200KA2007PTC044477
RAKSHITHA DEVELOPERS & HOMES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1858300 JAYA LINGANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14979 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC046495 S R R HOMES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1641507
SUDHEER BABU VENKATA 
SATHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14980 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC046495 S R R HOMES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5282582 MALAETIRA MADHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14981 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC046922
SEEF BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2201636 ABBAS ADIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14982 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC046922
SEEF BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2845698 NAZAR ABBAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14983 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC046922
SEEF BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2845713 ALI ABBAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14984 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC047590
INNOVATIVE DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2297993 BIJIVEMULA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14985 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC047590
INNOVATIVE DWELLINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 346565

SURENDRANADHA REDDY 
BIJIVEMULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14986 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC048167
SEPTA CHATTELS PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2373953 JYOTHISWAROOP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14987 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC048167
SEPTA CHATTELS PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2389051 ANJANEYA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14988 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC048360
ADITHYASRI INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1630052 AUDIKESAVULU DALAVAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14989 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC048360
ADITHYASRI INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3097327 GEETHAVISHNU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14990 RC402 U70200KA2008PTC048360
ADITHYASRI INFRASTRUCTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 425112

KRISHNAPPA 
SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14991 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC049209
PARTH PROPCARE CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1807813 GOPAL PANDURANG SHINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14992 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC049209
PARTH PROPCARE CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1807832 VANDANA SHINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14993 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC049209
PARTH PROPCARE CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2224866 AKSHAY SHINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14994 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC049209
PARTH PROPCARE CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2788353 SANJEET RAUT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14995 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC049209
PARTH PROPCARE CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 372539 GOPAL SHINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14996 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC049209
PARTH PROPCARE CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5110444

KESHAVAMURTHY 
CHENNARAYASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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14997 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC050407
FOUR SQUARE FEET REAL ESTATE 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2673774 SUDEESH KARUNAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14998 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC050407
FOUR SQUARE FEET REAL ESTATE 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 471596 VANIYAN KARUNAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

14999 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC051066
M M SHA DEVELOPERS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2783871 AFROZ PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15000 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC051066
M M SHA DEVELOPERS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2785318 THAZEEB SULTHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15001 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC051118
SIGANDURESHWARI BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2794424 VARADARAJU DILIP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15002 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC051118
SIGANDURESHWARI BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2794467 SRINIVASA NARASIMHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15003 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC051118
SIGANDURESHWARI BUILDERS AND 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2794799 NARASIMHAPPA HARISHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15004 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC051158
UNITED ESTATES PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1267454

CHICKKABALLAPURA LAKSHMI 
SANTHOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15005 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC051158
UNITED ESTATES PROPERTIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1431435 VANISHREE NANJUNDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15006 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC051186
JAI HIND SHELTERS (MYSORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2763402

PUTTASWAMAIAH 
NANDAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15007 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC051186
JAI HIND SHELTERS (MYSORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2763445 KRISHNAPPA JAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15008 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC051446
URBAN SPACES PROPERTY 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2726685

ADINARAYANA MURTHY 
GRANDHE VEERARAGHAVALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15009 RC402 U70200KA2009PTC051446
URBAN SPACES PROPERTY 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2735417 SHEKAR CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15010 RC402 U70200KA2010PTC054146
AKSHOBHYA PROPERTY VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3070760 NANDAKUMAR LAKKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15011 RC402 U70200KA2010PTC054146
AKSHOBHYA PROPERTY VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3101326 RAGHAVENDRA KANKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15012 RC402 U70200KA2011PLC057452 APPLE PROPERTIES LIMITED Strike Off 1072717 SHIVARAYA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15013 RC402 U70200KA2011PLC057452 APPLE PROPERTIES LIMITED Strike Off 1448985 ANTOSE ANTONEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15014 RC402 U70200KA2011PLC057452 APPLE PROPERTIES LIMITED Strike Off 7186915 JANCY ANTOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15015 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC056869
HEYDAY INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3195158 VENKATESWARAMMA BOGOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15016 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC056869
HEYDAY INFRATECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3315505 PRADEEP ABBAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15017 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC057053
BLUE RAYS PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3337764 RAVISHANKAR MUNISWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15018 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC057053
BLUE RAYS PROPERTIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3351577 ATUKURI RAVICHANDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15019 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC057092
SURYAMITHRA INFRACON INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3639702 GOLLU SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15020 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC057092
SURYAMITHRA INFRACON INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5138977 SHYAMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15021 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC057893
SUCHITHA ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2944467 JAGADISH SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15022 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC057893
SUCHITHA ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3433617 SUMATHI JAGADISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15023 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC058242
KRISTONS PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2347757

CHRISTOPHER AUGUSTUS 
DROZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15024 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC058242
KRISTONS PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2347759 ANTHONY DROZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15025 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC058242
KRISTONS PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2458848 VINCENT DROZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15026 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC058254
SARAYU REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3268508 YELLANTI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15027 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC058254
SARAYU REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3269742 POLAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15028 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC058976
EVON INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3398150 JIBY JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15029 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC058976
EVON INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5239200 MINCY LONAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15030 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC059122
VIVE STRUCTURES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2539010

VINAY BABU VENKATASHIVA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15031 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC059122
VIVE STRUCTURES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3538019 RAJANNA ANIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15032 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC059187
KIRAYA BUILDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1932443 SHASHANK ANGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15033 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC059187
KIRAYA BUILDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1934048 AJAY PRABHAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15034 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC059187
KIRAYA BUILDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3368302 DONALD PEREIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15035 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC059398 JR PRIMEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2330999 NAGARAJ SHETTYPALYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15036 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC059398 JR PRIMEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2331016
CHANDRASHEKAR 
KORAMANGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15037 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC059398 JR PRIMEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2331091 PURSHOTAM KORAMANGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15038 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC059410
BAEROW LAND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2012283 RIAZ AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15039 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC059410
BAEROW LAND DEVELOPERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 934294 NEERAJ SHAFFI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15040 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC060614
PINNACLE VALUE HOMES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1788147

SHASHI KISHAN TAKUMALLA 
VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15041 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC060614
PINNACLE VALUE HOMES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1837347 LATHA KISHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15042 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC060614
PINNACLE VALUE HOMES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2495842 KUPPURAJ MOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15043 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC060614
PINNACLE VALUE HOMES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3627630 SHALINI KUPPURAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15044 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC060848 ATY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3198297 SHIV SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15045 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC060848 ATY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3571978 NARENDRA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15046 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC060848 ATY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3571981 SATYENDRA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15047 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC060848 ATY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3571985 VIRENDRA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15048 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC060935
JAYAPALA PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3624730 BHAKTAVATSALAM JAYAPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15049 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC060935
JAYAPALA PROPERTIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 598520 ANJAN JAYAPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15050 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC061228
ROYAL FORTUNE ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1650332 MOHSIN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15051 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC061228
ROYAL FORTUNE ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1669138 RAJU BEG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15052 RC402 U70200KA2011PTC061228
ROYAL FORTUNE ESTATES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2983996 MOHAMMED SUHAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15053 RC402 U70200KA2012PTC064175
WAY2HOME REALESTATEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5242809 PETCHIMUTHU KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15054 RC402 U70200KA2012PTC064175
WAY2HOME REALESTATEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5242818 NATARAJAN SABAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15055 RC402 U70200KA2012PTC064656
ALBUS INFRASTRUCTURE & 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2706167 SARANGAPANI PADMAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15056 RC402 U70200KA2012PTC064656
ALBUS INFRASTRUCTURE & 
DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3382942

SHANMUGA SHYAM HARI 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15057 RC402 U70200KA2012PTC064686 GRB INFRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5277211 BARUN DUBEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15058 RC402 U70200KA2012PTC064686 GRB INFRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5277213 GAURAV JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15059 RC402 U70200KA2012PTC064686 GRB INFRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5277214 ROOP THAKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15060 RC402 U70200KA2012PTC064874

BRIGHTWAY AGRIFARMS& ESTATE 
DEVELOPMENT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2621188 BASAVARAJ BANAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15061 RC402 U70200KA2012PTC064874

BRIGHTWAY AGRIFARMS& ESTATE 
DEVELOPMENT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2639430 MAHESH BANAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15062 RC402 U70200KA2012PTC064874

BRIGHTWAY AGRIFARMS& ESTATE 
DEVELOPMENT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6730408 SIDDANAGOWDA BOBBAKUNTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15063 RC402 U71110KA2003PTC033044
DURGA CARS AND COACH RENTALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1057545 GANESH KUMAR KADABAGERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15064 RC402 U71110KA2003PTC033044
DURGA CARS AND COACH RENTALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1057666 KRISHNE GOWDA DASANAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15065 RC402 U71110KA2003PTC033044
DURGA CARS AND COACH RENTALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1058008 SURESH NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15066 RC402 U71110KA2007PTC042705 BREEZE CABS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2195772 ANIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15067 RC402 U71110KA2007PTC042705 BREEZE CABS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2221215 SINDHU SARANGADHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15068 RC402 U71200KA2011PTC061844
ALEASE RIDER SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5142499 SURENDIRAN PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15069 RC402 U71200KA2011PTC061844
ALEASE RIDER SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5142516 NIRAJ KUMAR PARAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15070 RC402 U71210KA2010PTC053321
LENS RENTALS SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2965423

AVINASH BANGALORE 
LAKSHMINARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15071 RC402 U71210KA2010PTC053321
LENS RENTALS SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2979050 GAYATHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15072 RC402 U71220KA2009PTC050834
K.T.R EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2671914 KARNATI SUBBAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15073 RC402 U71220KA2009PTC050834
K.T.R EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2687080 KARNATI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15074 RC402 U72100KA1979PTC003634
COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5314692 MUNAGAMANI BENJAMIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15075 RC402 U72100KA1979PTC003634
COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 611207 RENUGOPAL KUTTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15076 RC402 U72100KA1986PTC007703
INTERACT COMPWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2165985 SANDEEP GOENKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15077 RC402 U72100KA1986PTC007703
INTERACT COMPWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2648836 RADHESHYAM AGARWALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15078 RC402 U72100KA1986PTC007703
INTERACT COMPWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2648871 CHAMPA GOENKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15079 RC402 U72100KA1996PLC020643 PAM NET WORK LIMITED  Active 2797800 MANJUNATH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15080 RC402 U72100KA1996PLC020643 PAM NET WORK LIMITED  Active 490794 PERGUTH PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15081 RC402 U72100KA1996PLC020643 PAM NET WORK LIMITED  Active 490941 JAYA MADHAVA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15082 RC402 U72100KA1996PLC020643 PAM NET WORK LIMITED  Active 498715 APARNA MADHAVA PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15083 RC402 U72100KA1996PTC020381
OVERDRIVE INFOTECHSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 870059 SURESHA GUNDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15084 RC402 U72100KA1996PTC020381
OVERDRIVE INFOTECHSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 870106 SHAILAJA BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15085 RC402 U72100KA1997PTC022489
OSTFOLD SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1946276 NAVEEN ROLANDS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15086 RC402 U72100KA1997PTC022489
OSTFOLD SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1946310 BELLA ROLANDS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15087 RC402 U72100KA1997PTC023110 CBT SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2017191 JOSEPH DCOUTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15088 RC402 U72100KA1997PTC023110 CBT SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2018109 DIFFINA DCOUTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15089 RC402 U72100KA1999PTC024903
GLOBAL SOFTWARE INITIATIVES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2274571 PATRICE BARANOWSKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15090 RC402 U72100KA1999PTC024903
GLOBAL SOFTWARE INITIATIVES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2319954

RENELLE POITEAU EP 
BARANOWSKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15091 RC402 U72100KA2002PTC030693 PRODIGY LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2034429 VIDYA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15092 RC402 U72100KA2002PTC030693 PRODIGY LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3074764 PRITHVI GAUTHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15093 RC402 U72100KA2002PTC030693 PRODIGY LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3467815 PRERNA SACHWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15094 RC402 U72100KA2002PTC030693 PRODIGY LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 585527 MANGESH PATANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15095 RC402 U72100KA2005PLC037545 BOON INNOVATIONS LIMITED Active 53295 SALUMON THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15096 RC402 U72100KA2005PLC037545 BOON INNOVATIONS LIMITED Active 57033 ARUN ARAVINDAKSHAN PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15097 RC402 U72100KA2005PLC037545 BOON INNOVATIONS LIMITED Active 750880 SINDHU SANTHOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15098 RC402 U72100KA2005PLC037545 BOON INNOVATIONS LIMITED Active 751927 MOHAMED LEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15099 RC402 U72100KA2005PTC037332
SAKETH TECHNO RESOURCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1930130 RAVIKUMAR HANCHAGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15100 RC402 U72100KA2005PTC037332
SAKETH TECHNO RESOURCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1930136

MALAYAPPAANHALLI 
JAYACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15101 RC402 U72100KA2005PTC037332
SAKETH TECHNO RESOURCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3188823 NAGENDRA RAMASETHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15102 RC402 U72100KA2005PTC038034
OOGAM INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1381201 SUNIL MALPANGUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15103 RC402 U72100KA2005PTC038034
OOGAM INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1502909 KANDAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15104 RC402 U72100KA2005PTC038034
OOGAM INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1538673 AUDHESH JAISWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15105 RC402 U72100KA2006PTC040014
YUGAE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1622922 SUMATHY ANANTHARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15106 RC402 U72100KA2006PTC040014
YUGAE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 56939 VENUGOPAL ANANTHARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15107 RC402 U72100KA2007PTC044063 IAPPZ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1690951 VENKATESH MUNIVENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15108 RC402 U72100KA2007PTC044063 IAPPZ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1746788
REKHA KODIHALLI 
PUTTEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15109 RC402 U72100KA2007PTC044063 IAPPZ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1784459 SRINIVASA BONTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15110 RC402 U72100KA2008PTC046305
BEEHIVE INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2112341 IMRAN MALIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15111 RC402 U72100KA2008PTC046305
BEEHIVE INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2121036 ADIL OVAIZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15112 RC402 U72100KA2008PTC047403
ORIONREDE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3273932 JAYAKIRTHI CHOWDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15113 RC402 U72100KA2008PTC047403
ORIONREDE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3273951 THEJASWINI SOMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15114 RC402 U72100KA2008PTC048425
NIRUPMA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2306333 NIRUPMA AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15115 RC402 U72100KA2008PTC048425
NIRUPMA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2349209 MEDHAVI BAKSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15116 RC402 U72100KA2009PTC049921
MEDSLATE CLINICAL SERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2320767 LAKSHMI GADDAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15117 RC402 U72100KA2009PTC049921
MEDSLATE CLINICAL SERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2320775 MOHAN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15118 RC402 U72100KA2009PTC051218
NEW VISION TECHNOSOFT 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2661502 RONI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15119 RC402 U72100KA2009PTC051218
NEW VISION TECHNOSOFT 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2661517 ARTHER MASCARENHES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15120 RC402 U72100KA2009PTC051218
NEW VISION TECHNOSOFT 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2661523 KISHORE JANARDHANA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15121 RC402 U72100KA2010PTC052232
CYRUS NETWORK SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2702787 LALITHA BHAVANI KOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15122 RC402 U72100KA2010PTC052232
CYRUS NETWORK SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2708014 KOTA SHANKAR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15123 RC402 U72100KA2010PTC052232
CYRUS NETWORK SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7252711 ANIL PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15124 RC402 U72100KA2010PTC052232
CYRUS NETWORK SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7253729 PRABHAWATI PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15125 RC402 U72100KA2010PTC052264
PHLOX SEMICONDUCTORPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2891463 BASAVARAJ GUTTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15126 RC402 U72100KA2010PTC052264
PHLOX SEMICONDUCTORPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3613187 PRABHAMANI RAMESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15127 RC402 U72100KA2010PTC054107
HIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3021657 ANJANA SUBRAMANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15128 RC402 U72100KA2010PTC054107
HIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3062679 SATYANAND HIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15129 RC402 U72100KA2010PTC056146
PRIMERA BUSINESS ANALYTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3211502 UDAY DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15130 RC402 U72100KA2010PTC056146
PRIMERA BUSINESS ANALYTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3233453 DEEPAK SUBRAMANYA DINASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15131 RC402 U72100KA2010PTC056146
PRIMERA BUSINESS ANALYTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3233475 KARISHMA DEEPAK DINASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15132 RC402 U72100KA2011PTC058895 ADVAY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3524233 ANAND MOHIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15133 RC402 U72100KA2011PTC058895 ADVAY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3524313 BHASKAR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15134 RC402 U72200KA1987PTC008248 INTELSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED, Active 2088899 AMITHA BELLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15135 RC402 U72200KA1987PTC008248 INTELSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED, Active 2497303 MALATHI VASANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15136 RC402 U72200KA1987PTC008248 INTELSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED, Active 785981 VASANTH BANGALORE RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15137 RC402 U72200KA1988PTC009560

CRESCENT INFORMATION AND 
MANAGEMENTCENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDED Active 1121372 KHAJA SHERIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15138 RC402 U72200KA1988PTC009560

CRESCENT INFORMATION AND 
MANAGEMENTCENTRE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDED Active 475527 FARHANA SHERIFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15139 RC402 U72200KA1989PTC010191
SIRI TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1393227

PRABHAKARA RAO 
MANCHIKANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15140 RC402 U72200KA1989PTC010191
SIRI TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1440757 SRINIVAS S Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15141 RC402 U72200KA1989PTC010191
SIRI TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1948457 PADMASRI MARASANAPALLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15142 RC402 U72200KA1990PLC032192 SILVERLINE SHELTERSINDIA LIMITED Active 249895 ZAIN FAROOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15143 RC402 U72200KA1990PLC032192 SILVERLINE SHELTERSINDIA LIMITED Active 249936 DANISH FAROOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15144 RC402 U72200KA1990PLC032192 SILVERLINE SHELTERSINDIA LIMITED Active 301233 ZAHED MAHMOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15145 RC402 U72200KA1990PLC032192 SILVERLINE SHELTERSINDIA LIMITED Active 323872 FAROOK MAHMOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15146 RC402 U72200KA1990PTC010841 KINFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1557904 RAVI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15147 RC402 U72200KA1990PTC010841 KINFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1986494
DODDENAHALLI VEDAVYASA 
RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15148 RC402 U72200KA1990PTC011502
MODERN DEMONSTRATION 
SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1128145 NAMRATA MAHAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15149 RC402 U72200KA1990PTC011502
MODERN DEMONSTRATION 
SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 873485 SUDHEER MAHAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15150 RC402 U72200KA1995PTC018240
PIONEER HARDWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2428135 MARY SELVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15151 RC402 U72200KA1995PTC018240
PIONEER HARDWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 758722 UMASHANKAR GAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15152 RC402 U72200KA1995PTC018515
INFO PRINT (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 627074 FIDEJUSTUS WALTHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15153 RC402 U72200KA1995PTC018515
INFO PRINT (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 893937 NALINI TREEBHOOBUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15154 RC402 U72200KA1995PTC018562
DR KRUNCH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 401412 MALLESH RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15155 RC402 U72200KA1995PTC018562
DR KRUNCH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 466100 K SAROJA RAMANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15156 RC402 U72200KA1995PTC018562
DR KRUNCH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 649660 PRAKASH KOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15157 RC402 U72200KA1995PTC019318
PROCESSWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2457197

SWARNALATHA KRISHNAPPA 
SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15158 RC402 U72200KA1995PTC019318
PROCESSWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 804249 GURUMURTHY RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15159 RC402 U72200KA1995PTC028325
FUTURE TECHNO DESIGNS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1626928

THENISSERI KONNOTH DILEEP 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15160 RC402 U72200KA1995PTC028325
FUTURE TECHNO DESIGNS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 318422

BALADHANDAYUTHAPANI 
PACHYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15161 RC402 U72200KA1996PTC020059
NUMARK SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1724984 PRADEEP KAKKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15162 RC402 U72200KA1996PTC020059
NUMARK SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2438083 JACOB KURIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15163 RC402 U72200KA1996PTC020127
COMAT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1880937 SRINIVASA RANGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15164 RC402 U72200KA1996PTC020127
COMAT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2505461 SRIRAM RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15165 RC402 U72200KA1996PTC020127
COMAT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 685817 DINESH TYAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15166 RC402 U72200KA1996PTC020623
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3271196 NISAR KHADIJA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15167 RC402 U72200KA1996PTC020623
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3271293 NABILA NISAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15168 RC402 U72200KA1996PTC020623
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3286850

MOHAMMED HAYATH NISAR 
AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15169 RC402 U72200KA1996PTC021317
SONIC-SYNTHESIS TECHNOLOGY 
LABS PRIVATELIMITED Active 841730 NARAHARI NATARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15170 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC021640
SILICONWEB (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2324024

PHANESH VENKATA REDDY 
DWARAMPUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15171 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC021640
SILICONWEB (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5142276 PADALA ANURADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15172 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC021907
SRISHTI SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1791413 AJAY SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15173 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC021907
SRISHTI SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1791473 DEEPAK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15174 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022273
I & A SOFTWARE CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1243536

UMESH CHANDRA 
NAGABHUSANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15175 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022273
I & A SOFTWARE CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1243564 RAJI ADAYAPALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15176 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022405
BIO VISION SOFTWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2284509 AASHISH JOSHUA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15177 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022405
BIO VISION SOFTWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2306174 VENDOTI JOSHUA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15178 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022405
BIO VISION SOFTWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2310698 RANI JOSHUA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15179 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022452
AARMEC TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3193677 RUPA NARASINGA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15180 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022452
AARMEC TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3193695

ARUNA KUMAR RAYADURGAM 
VENKOBACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15181 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022693
ANTHRASOFT IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6395428 PARVATHAM SUDHAKARREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15182 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022693
ANTHRASOFT IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6395445 MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15183 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022905 LEO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1270428 RANI SURAPANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15184 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022905 LEO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1690031 VIDYASAGAR SURAPANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15185 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022905 LEO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1835936 SRICHANDU SURAPANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15186 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022949 TEJAS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3017187 JAYAPRADA PATRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15187 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC022949 TEJAS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3025709 PATRI RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15188 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC023004
TANGERINE GEOSCIENCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 163475 SUNITHA HEMRAJANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15189 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC023004
TANGERINE GEOSCIENCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 163508 OMPRAKASH HEMRAJANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15190 RC402 U72200KA1997PTC023202
ORCHIDSOFT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1710734

TIPPUR DORAISWAMY 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15191 RC402 U72200KA1998PLC023552
CODE AND DEVELOPMENT 
ELECTRONICS LIMITED Active 1782209 GIRISH RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15192 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC023294 HOME SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1582519 YESHWARDHAN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15193 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC023294 HOME SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2098866 POLUR NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15194 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC023550
INCITE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2146880

PHANEENDRAKUMAR 
SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15195 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC023550
INCITE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2542918 CHANDRESH BALAKRISHNA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15196 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC023596
ELSOFT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1530575 SABITHA RAVICHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15197 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC023596
ELSOFT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1599595 RAVICHANDRAN NAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15198 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC023672
UNITED SYSTEM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1432471 ATHIQUE AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15199 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC023721
SUNSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5258782

ASHWATHKUMAR 
VITTALRAOKIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15200 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC023721
SUNSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5258788 BASAVA KRISHNAMURHTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15201 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC023964
NEUTRON NETWORK SYSTEMS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6373548 WILLIAM LEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15202 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC023964
NEUTRON NETWORK SYSTEMS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6373561 ONKAR SANGHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15203 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC024074
NIKAD CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1864877 VENUGOPAL ADITYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15204 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC024074
NIKAD CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 22514 ANANTHAKRISHNAN MUDALIAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15205 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC024074
NIKAD CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2470121 MANI VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15206 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC024282
ENVIRON SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1628417 GUDDEMMAGARI SIDDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15207 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC024282
ENVIRON SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3622735 LINGAREDDY MALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15208 RC402 U72200KA1998PTC024282
ENVIRON SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5105716 NALINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15209 RC402 U72200KA1999PLC025230 PINNACLE SOFTEK (INDIA) LIMITED Active 1279320 PENCHALAIAH VANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15210 RC402 U72200KA1999PLC025230 PINNACLE SOFTEK (INDIA) LIMITED Active 1977713 SUNDARAM VELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15211 RC402 U72200KA1999PLC025230 PINNACLE SOFTEK (INDIA) LIMITED Active 2352367 VANKI PRASUNNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15212 RC402 U72200KA1999PLC025230 PINNACLE SOFTEK (INDIA) LIMITED Active 2698086 VANKI ARAVINDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15213 RC402 U72200KA1999PLC025230 PINNACLE SOFTEK (INDIA) LIMITED Active 2698102 ANUSHA VANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15214 RC402 U72200KA1999PLC025230 PINNACLE SOFTEK (INDIA) LIMITED Active 3340962 VIJAYA SARADHI GOTAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15215 RC402 U72200KA1999PLC025230 PINNACLE SOFTEK (INDIA) LIMITED Active 7776310 JANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15216 RC402 U72200KA1999PLC025230 PINNACLE SOFTEK (INDIA) LIMITED Active 7776346 OTTURU SURENRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15217 RC402 U72200KA1999PLC026019 PROTON SOLUTIONS LIMITED Active 891951 NARENDRA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15218 RC402 U72200KA1999PLC026019 PROTON SOLUTIONS LIMITED Active 891973 VIJAYENDRA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15219 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC024622
QUORANT INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2169504 SHIRISH PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15220 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC024622
QUORANT INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3511972 SHILPA PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15221 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC024847
ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7778086 MANOJ RAVURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15222 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC024847
ABSOLUTE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7778089 PITHANI MANIKANTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15223 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025223
THUNGA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 58322 SOORAJ C K Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15224 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025223
THUNGA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 58404

PRADEEP 
VISWAMBHARANSUSEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15225 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025223
THUNGA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 58560

RAJEEV VISWAMBHARAN 
SUSEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15226 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025248 S.K. INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1087430
SUBHASCHANDRA GOUDA 
PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15227 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025248 S.K. INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2686076 PRAKASHGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15228 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025615
LATTICE MEDIA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1661649 ARSHI NIKHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15229 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025615
LATTICE MEDIA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1786267 BEENA FATHIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15230 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025650
AKASH SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2728080 MALTI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15231 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025650
AKASH SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 827763 CHHOTUBHAI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15232 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025771
INTOUCH SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 416361 SANJAY SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15233 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025771
INTOUCH SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 511569 RAM NAVAL SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15234 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025771
INTOUCH SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 82689 VIJAY RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15235 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025830
VISTARA INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1106195 MEENA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15236 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025830
VISTARA INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 369890 NAMRATA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15237 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025830
VISTARA INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 370247 VIVEK SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15238 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC025830
VISTARA INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 370944 ARVIND NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15239 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC026106
GALACTIC SYSSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1782209 GIRISH RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15240 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC026106
GALACTIC SYSSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 519964 MAHESH BHATKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15241 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC026120
NEWPORT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1178584 MITRA DEWARS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15242 RC402 U72200KA1999PTC026120
NEWPORT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 488647 JAYAKUMAR JAYARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15243 RC402 U72200KA2000PLC026873
K2 SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2090753 DEEPAK SUNDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15244 RC402 U72200KA2000PLC026873
K2 SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2090757 FLAVIA GOVEAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15245 RC402 U72200KA2000PLC026873
K2 SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Strike Off 2671250 KARTHIKEYAN MUTHIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15246 RC402 U72200KA2000PLC026986 KSS MEDIA.COM LIMITED Strike Off 1323805 KARUNAKARAN SENTHILRANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15247 RC402 U72200KA2000PLC026986 KSS MEDIA.COM LIMITED Strike Off 1359619 KAVERYCHETTY KARUNAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15248 RC402 U72200KA2000PLC027409
NIPUNA SOFTWARE 
ANDTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Strike Off 3190655 RANGASWAMY BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15249 RC402 U72200KA2000PLC027409
NIPUNA SOFTWARE 
ANDTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Strike Off 3193412 NARAYANA REKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15250 RC402 U72200KA2000PLC027409
NIPUNA SOFTWARE 
ANDTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Strike Off 5156743 SHAM IYENGAR RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15251 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026200
INDO-FUJI INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1659735 SURESH KATARE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15252 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026200
INDO-FUJI INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1659950 VETRI SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15253 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026200
INDO-FUJI INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2402910 NARASIMHA DOKKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15254 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026228
DOMINANCE SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1126766 YASMIN PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15255 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026228
DOMINANCE SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 298990 SHAUKATALI PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15256 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026263 RISHI SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 2676277 VIDYAGOWRI MARAKINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15257 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026263 RISHI SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 3034957 CHAITHRA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15258 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026263 RISHI SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 479914 SATHYA MARAKINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15259 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026263 RISHI SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 481790 GIRISH MAHABALESHWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15260 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026263 RISHI SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED. Active 6930701 MAHABALESWARA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15261 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026266
MANTRA BROAD BAND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1475656 SURESH CHANDRA DHOLAKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15262 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026266
MANTRA BROAD BAND PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1668676 KALPANA DHOLAKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15263 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026288
ALTIUS TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1295945 GEETA PURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15264 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026288
ALTIUS TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 269615 DINESH PURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15265 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026312 TOTAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1194704 JAYARAM KOWDLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15266 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026312 TOTAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 677897 GURUDUTTA JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15267 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026334
COMPUSOL SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1976598 SHARMILA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15268 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026334
COMPUSOL SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1976625

SUBRAMANYA RAGHUNATH 
JOIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15269 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026453
INKROMA E-BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1710729

SHANKARA PRASAD 
KESHAVAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15270 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026453
INKROMA E-BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2479577 LALITHA SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15271 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026602
QUTESYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2686156 RAJENDRA MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15272 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026602
QUTESYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2686185 THOMAS JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15273 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026602
QUTESYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 799236 SHANTHA RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15274 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026602
QUTESYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 801825 MOORIYATH RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15275 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026670
QUALITY INFOSCRIPT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1039903 AJAY KHAITAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15276 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026670
QUALITY INFOSCRIPT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1110805 DEEPIKA KHAITAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15277 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026670
QUALITY INFOSCRIPT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2076025 VISHAL SWAIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15278 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026732
PRAGNAAN SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 1223129 AJAY RAJASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15279 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026732
PRAGNAAN SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED. Strike Off 6603311 SUDHA RAJASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15280 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026769 E CHIP INFOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2224469 RAVI PAILOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15281 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026769 E CHIP INFOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3520906 MIRIAM HORNE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15282 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026809 ORCA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 104893 ASIF KHADER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15283 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026809 ORCA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 105019 MUKKARAM JAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15284 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026809 ORCA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 152536 AZAM KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15285 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026809 ORCA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1754568 AFZAL KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15286 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026940

VALUE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1430811 SATISH BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15287 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026940

VALUE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1912459

VADAKEPURAKIL RAVUNNY 
THANGAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15288 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026949
BRAINEYE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5358501 CHANDRA RAMIREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15289 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC026949
BRAINEYE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6487215 KOLISETTY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15290 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027000 HEM SOFT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2939850 HEMMANUR SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15291 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027000 HEM SOFT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2953984
NARASIMHAMURTHY 
JAYASHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15292 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027000 HEM SOFT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3118255 PRAMILA BAI BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15293 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027000 HEM SOFT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Active 326856 RAIDURGA RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15294 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027006 VSM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1396398 SAMPATH SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15295 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027006 VSM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2010518 MYTHILI SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15296 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027097
VAULT INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 5113310 RAMANAIAH RAJASHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15297 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027134
ATHATO MIMANSA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1982057 NARENDRA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15298 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027134
ATHATO MIMANSA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1989332 BINDU SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15299 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027160

PARTEK COMPUTERS AND 
SOFTWARE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3261564 KABBINAHITLU BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15300 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027160

PARTEK COMPUTERS AND 
SOFTWARE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3261670 KABBINAHITLU BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15301 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027160

PARTEK COMPUTERS AND 
SOFTWARE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3264401 SHILPA SULLIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15302 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027219
NEWTON NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1051566 INDIRA SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15303 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027219
NEWTON NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1051594

SHIVASHANKARI 
SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15304 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027219
NEWTON NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3026896 SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15305 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027276
ADONAI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5120134 SASI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15306 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027276
ADONAI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5120143 GOVINDAN NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15307 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027297
WORLD2WEB SOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 276201 KAUSHAL CAVALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15308 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027335
INFOCAT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1295360

RAMAMURTHY TAILAGERE 
SUBBARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15309 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027348

KARSELL EXPORTS 
ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1416189 KAUSHIK SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15310 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027348

KARSELL EXPORTS 
ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2643840 VASANTHY ALAGASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15311 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027533
PETRONET CYBER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1781813 BHARAT MAHAPRASAD SEVAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15312 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027533
PETRONET CYBER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7046026 SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15313 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027571
PENNANT SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2131867 KRISHNA MURTHY ANNAMALAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15314 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027571
PENNANT SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 874382 VASUDEVAN KRISHNA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15315 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027575
RELI-E-MARG SOFTWARE 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2517597 MANDAYAM NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15316 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027575
RELI-E-MARG SOFTWARE 
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6920040 RASHMI MANDAYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15317 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027603
E-SOFT BANGALORE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1811222 BRUNDA VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15318 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027603
E-SOFT BANGALORE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1811262 NAGARAJA MUNIDASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15319 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027608
METASPARC SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1462439 THOLETI MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15320 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027608
METASPARC SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2535186 SRIKANTH DANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15321 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027608
METASPARC SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2870566 SUDHAKAR DAMACHERLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15322 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027608
METASPARC SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2875444 USHA SREENIVASALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15323 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027639
NETSOFT BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1692945

RANJANGAD MADHAVA RAO 
PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15324 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027639
NETSOFT BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1692950 VEENA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15325 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027645

HEARTLAND 
BANGALORETRANSCRIPTION 
ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED Strike Off 1654523 MAHENDRA PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15326 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027645

HEARTLAND 
BANGALORETRANSCRIPTION 
ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED Strike Off 1755918 THOMAS SCHLESINGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15327 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027645

HEARTLAND 
BANGALORETRANSCRIPTION 
ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED Strike Off 699008 MAHENDRA RAWAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15328 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027686

AISHWARYA INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY ANDMEDICAL 
SYSTEMS PRIVATEATE LIMITED Active 1235444 HIREMATH ANNADANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15329 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027705 HIVI SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1709916 VIDYA KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15330 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027705 HIVI SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1710069 GOPAL KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15331 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027889

INTERNET COMPONENT 
MANAGEMENT GROUPPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1278428 POORNIMA BAGMANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15332 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027889

INTERNET COMPONENT 
MANAGEMENT GROUPPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1278471 SUNIL JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15333 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027923 360 BUZZADS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1976598 SHARMILA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15334 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC027923 360 BUZZADS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1976625
SUBRAMANYA RAGHUNATH 
JOIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15335 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028016
TRAPEZIUM MULTIPORTALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2334825 PAVANA JAIRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15336 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028016
TRAPEZIUM MULTIPORTALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 489057 KALAVASE PRANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15337 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028050
SYMPHONY FINANCIAL RESEARCH & 
ANALYTICSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1671725 EASWAR ADHIRATHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15338 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028050
SYMPHONY FINANCIAL RESEARCH & 
ANALYTICSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1673323 SOWDEEPTI EASWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15339 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028107 KARAVALI ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1714323 BANTWAL SOMAYAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15340 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028107 KARAVALI ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2414806 MAYYA SHIVARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15341 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028107 KARAVALI ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2449731 GUTTI RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15342 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028107 KARAVALI ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2451104 GUTTI DEVENDRA GUPTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15343 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028129
QUALSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2011309

MADHU RAO MYSORE 
RAMACHANDRA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15344 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028129
QUALSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2978263 BOBBERJUNG RUPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15345 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028163 DIGITAL INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1206979 WALTER MENDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15346 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028163 DIGITAL INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3260955 FLORENCE MENDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15347 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028178
HAPLITUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2291496 SRIDHAR VENKANNACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15348 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028178
HAPLITUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 703765 SRINIVASAN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15349 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028182 VERARI SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 204170 SRIGURUNATH CHAKRAVARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15350 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028182 VERARI SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2162652 KRISHNAVENI VELURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15351 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028269
ADSOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106991 BANGALORE SHIVASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15352 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028269
ADSOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106998 THOMAS CHARIVUPARAMPIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15353 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028366
PATTABHI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2493062 MANJUNATH PATTAABHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15354 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028366
PATTABHI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2712284 SHAIK RAFFI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15355 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC028366
PATTABHI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2722476

BANGALORE SEENAPPA 
JAIPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15356 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC030086
JOBSTREET.COM INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 166592 NATARAJAN MURALIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15357 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC030086
JOBSTREET.COM INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2466112 KAY YIP NG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15358 RC402 U72200KA2000PTC030086
JOBSTREET.COM INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2466153 SURESH THIRUGNANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15359 RC402 U72200KA2001PLC029038 MACRO SOFTECH LIMITED Strike Off 2542266 POORNIMA MUDDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15360 RC402 U72200KA2001PLC029038 MACRO SOFTECH LIMITED Strike Off 2559650
RAMESH KUMAR 
HOSAHALLIMUDDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15361 RC402 U72200KA2001PLC029038 MACRO SOFTECH LIMITED Strike Off 2856529 PADMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15362 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028381
GLOPORE IM SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1548997 SATISH NARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15363 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028381
GLOPORE IM SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1745763 URUPPATTUR RANGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15364 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028383
QUALSYN INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2011309

MADHU RAO MYSORE 
RAMACHANDRA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15365 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028383
QUALSYN INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2978263 BOBBERJUNG RUPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15366 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028596
IASPL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1915970 VASANT KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15367 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028596
IASPL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2021201 VEENA VASANT KAMAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15368 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028597
PLAKON CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2771402 FAKIRAPPA HASILKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15369 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028597
PLAKON CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3541232 KIRAN SHIVANANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15370 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028635
MEDSQUAD INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1398517

GRAMA PARTHASARATHY 
NARAHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15371 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028648
SEDONA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1922593

SHIVA KUMAR VILAYANNUR 
GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15372 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028648
SEDONA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1922638

GOPALAN VILAYANNUR 
VISHWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15373 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028697
V DEZYN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 296334 ARUNKUMAR HONNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15374 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028697
V DEZYN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 299395 NARASIMHARAJU HONNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15375 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028961
GRYPHONSOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5139404 BAYANENI RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15376 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028961
GRYPHONSOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6702365 NETTEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15377 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028994 CLIVESYSNET PRIVATELIMITED Active 2537046 NETTAM RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15378 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028994 CLIVESYSNET PRIVATELIMITED Active 2537071 URS RAGHAVENDRA RAJE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15379 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC028994 CLIVESYSNET PRIVATELIMITED Active 2622368 BASAVARAJU ERAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15380 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029046
TRANSWORLD ICT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2198469

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM 
VENKATARAMAN GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15381 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029046
TRANSWORLD ICT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2590299 MARTINA DEUSS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15382 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029046
TRANSWORLD ICT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2707012 MICHAEL CORRIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15383 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029396
FLEMINGS RETAIL ENTERPRISES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2038034 JERALD LANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15384 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029396
FLEMINGS RETAIL ENTERPRISES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3100502 JOSEPH KUNJIRAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15385 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029396
FLEMINGS RETAIL ENTERPRISES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3629391 HARISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15386 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029462
NIPPON MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2299581 PUTTASWAMAPPA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15387 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029462
NIPPON MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2964968 BACHAPPA BHAGYAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15388 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029519 AFILA TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2317679 AMARNATH MUTT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15389 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029519 AFILA TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2325557 SHIRAHATTI SHRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15390 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029574
M S INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2574983 SHAZIA TANVEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15391 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029574
M S INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 810840 MOHAMMED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15392 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029782
INDSCAPE SOFTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 583887 NISHA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15393 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029782
INDSCAPE SOFTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 651856 KARAN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15394 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029782
INDSCAPE SOFTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 653372 SIDHARTH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15395 RC402 U72200KA2001PTC029918
XP SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 983935 DINESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15396 RC402 U72200KA2002PLC030810
OVERTAKE SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Strike Off 2100070 SANDEEP BATWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15397 RC402 U72200KA2002PLC030810
OVERTAKE SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Strike Off 2100832 KAPIL KHANDELWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15398 RC402 U72200KA2002PLC030810
OVERTAKE SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Strike Off 2108823 ANAND DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15399 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030073 SARAYU SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1475656 SURESH CHANDRA DHOLAKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15400 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030073 SARAYU SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1668676 KALPANA DHOLAKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15401 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030170
SAHANA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 686613 SRINIVASAN KRISHNAMOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15402 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030170
SAHANA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 686643 RADHA CHANDRASEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15403 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030345
THIRD MILLENNIUM TEST 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1009369 HIRALAL RANGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15404 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030345
THIRD MILLENNIUM TEST 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2395276 WILMER BOTTOMS JR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15405 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030345
THIRD MILLENNIUM TEST 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2730526 SRIDHAR PRATIVADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15406 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030349
DCODE INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1805662 VADESSERI SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15407 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030349
DCODE INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3110362 ROSHNI SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15408 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030560
AMMOS SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2563377 SHAHNAZ SULTANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15409 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030560
AMMOS SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 543479 SYED AJAZUL HUQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15410 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030574
INASE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1534370 APARNA RACHERLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15411 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030789
CYBERWERX SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2017038 JOHN MURPHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15412 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030789
CYBERWERX SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2188731 SHWETAL MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15413 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030816
PERSUS DCS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1054066 RAMACHANDRA NIDIMAMIDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15414 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030816
PERSUS DCS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2537758 NIDIMAMIDI SREENIVASARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15415 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030865
DEW DROP CAREER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1983136 PRASANNA DEVADAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15416 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030865
DEW DROP CAREER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1983139

PRATHIBHA 
DHANDAYUTHAPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15417 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030948

GALAXY KNOWLEDGE 
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1171540

HASSAN 
SATHYANARAYANAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15418 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC030948

GALAXY KNOWLEDGE 
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5173366 LATHALAKSHMI GARGESHWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15419 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC031041 S2 SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 41167 NAWAB ANWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15420 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC031041 S2 SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 41299 AIYAZ PATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15421 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC031062 AKCP SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2146150 BRADLEY KLEIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15422 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC031062 AKCP SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2209740 CURTIS KLEIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15423 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC031167
GOLDSPARK ENGINEERING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 906340 RICHARD HOLDEN GALL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15424 RC402 U72200KA2002PTC031167
GOLDSPARK ENGINEERING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 966838 SUSAI ANTHONY JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15425 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031687
SPAZIO TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2958439 SHOBHA RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15426 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031687
SPAZIO TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 673307 RAJA RICHARD THADEUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15427 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031744
NT5 SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1800403 ARINJAY JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15428 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031744
NT5 SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5330812 JOHN GAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15429 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031744
NT5 SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5330829 NIGEL DOUGLAS CLARK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15430 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031757
MINDRIVER INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1557904 RAVI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15431 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031757
MINDRIVER INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1698712 RAMALINGAM SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15432 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031757
MINDRIVER INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2344320 CHANDRAKANT DOLLIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15433 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031757
MINDRIVER INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2566603 MANJULA DOLLIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15434 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031810
ASHRA SOFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 227294 ARUN RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15435 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031810
ASHRA SOFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2991238

RAJENDRAKUMAR SOSALE 
GOPALKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15436 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031874
ACCELRYS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1394264 RICK RUSSO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15437 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031874
ACCELRYS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2685744 WILLIAM SOMMERS JR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15438 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031874
ACCELRYS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 373720 SACHIDANAND MANGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15439 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031934
ETEMPLATES SOFTWARESERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 736227 NEENA GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15440 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031934
ETEMPLATES SOFTWARESERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 736284 RUGMINI GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15441 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031957 UXL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 690850 GOVERDHAN JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15442 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC031957 UXL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 690949 VEENA GOVERDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15443 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032001
PLEXIAN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1968403 SYED HASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15444 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032162 EVANGELSOFT PRIVATELIMITED Active 1672027

ANILKUMAR JINKA 
VENKATARAMANAPPA 
JAGANNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15445 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032162 EVANGELSOFT PRIVATELIMITED Active 1699010 SASIKUMAR HARIKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15446 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032162 EVANGELSOFT PRIVATELIMITED Active 737567 GURURAJ KOMBETTU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15447 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032219
OPENCLOVIS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 222963 KRISHNAN NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15448 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032219
OPENCLOVIS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2615268 VIRENDRA BUDHRAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15449 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032262
NEOZEN ERP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 15522 SETHURAMAN NATARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15450 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032262
NEOZEN ERP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2753012 GEORGE KURUVILLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15451 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032569
FUCHSIA SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 722584 MELKIOR JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15452 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032569
FUCHSIA SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 722622 EDWARD JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15453 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032772
HARAPA KANADA WEB MEDIA 
WORKS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1443107 SURESH MAHARSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15454 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032772
HARAPA KANADA WEB MEDIA 
WORKS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1480797

SHAMALA 
VENKATAKRISHNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15455 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032838
XPROTEAN DATA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1185047 RAJESH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15456 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032838
XPROTEAN DATA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2516049 ARAVIND KANUMURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15457 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032838
XPROTEAN DATA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2790355 RAMACHANDRA BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15458 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032838
XPROTEAN DATA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2796742 JAGJEET KAPOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15459 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032840 CHIPWERKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1515897 CHETAN SOMASHEKARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15460 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032840 CHIPWERKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2956089 ACHALA KAJJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15461 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032953
AQUEST SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1949041 KRISHNA SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15462 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032953
AQUEST SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 254328 MIHIR PARIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15463 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032983

ENRICH 
PROGRAMMABLESOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1444758 LALIT MATHUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15464 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC032983

ENRICH 
PROGRAMMABLESOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1842061 AMER JNEID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15465 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC033126
MW2 CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 619417 UWE WEINKAUF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15466 RC402 U72200KA2003PTC033126
MW2 CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 619455 MICHAEL FRANK MORRIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15467 RC402 U72200KA2004FTC033665
PVSW SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 302237 RANDALL JONKERS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15468 RC402 U72200KA2004FTC033665
PVSW SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 302317 JOHN FARR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15469 RC402 U72200KA2004PLC047834 DIGIBEE MICROSYSTEMS LIMITED Active 1475656 SURESH CHANDRA DHOLAKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15470 RC402 U72200KA2004PLC047834 DIGIBEE MICROSYSTEMS LIMITED Active 1668676 KALPANA DHOLAKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15471 RC402 U72200KA2004PLC047834 DIGIBEE MICROSYSTEMS LIMITED Active 399235 MAHENDRA JHAVERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15472 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033332
VELOZ SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1833263 DEBASHIS BASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15473 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033332
VELOZ SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2339591 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15474 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033366 GRANADA ERP PRIVATELIMITED Active 1761544 KISHORE TARACHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15475 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033366 GRANADA ERP PRIVATELIMITED Active 1766223 ELIZABETH TARACHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15476 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033381

B LOREAN SEMICONDUCTOR 
INTELLECTUALPROPERTY LABS 
PRIVATE LIME LIMITED Strike Off 2094855 ARKALGUD VISHWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15477 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033381

B LOREAN SEMICONDUCTOR 
INTELLECTUALPROPERTY LABS 
PRIVATE LIME LIMITED Strike Off 2094881 SUNIL BHANDARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15478 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033406
VERTSCAPE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 350542 PANKAJ PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15479 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033406
VERTSCAPE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 393545 ANAND PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15480 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033487
APPTILITY SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2494770 BRIJENDRA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15481 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033487
APPTILITY SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2510222 GAJRAJ SINGH SACHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15482 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033487
APPTILITY SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5283828 RASHMI SACHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15483 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033512
CKG SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5267042

SURYAKANTHI 
GUNDUGOUNDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15484 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033512
CKG SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 614401

KUMARAN CHINNAPPA 
KANNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15485 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033525
SESCO INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1720246 NARASIMHA SWAMY ARAKERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15486 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033525
SESCO INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1856128 TIRUMAKUDULLA SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15487 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033601
COGITATE CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2887424 SUMANA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15488 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033601
COGITATE CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3630779 SATISH GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15489 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033601
COGITATE CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5179889 VINAY GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15490 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033676
ACHIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 839505 VIKAS SAMYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15491 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033676
ACHIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 849006 MADHUKAR RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15492 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033699 SOLEIL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1726475 MOHAN DATARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15493 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033699 SOLEIL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5316492 VENKATANARAHARI T Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15494 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033699 SOLEIL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 822225 D RAVINDRANATH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15495 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033805 EKA DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 745330 PHANIBHUSHAN SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15496 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033805 EKA DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 745409 ANITA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15497 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033845
RIVERSTONE NETWORKSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2046116 ASHISH MITTAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15498 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033845
RIVERSTONE NETWORKSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2617723 SHANKAR SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15499 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033845
RIVERSTONE NETWORKSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 771429 CRAIG JALBERT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15500 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033845
RIVERSTONE NETWORKSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 771432 KEITH LOWEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15501 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033867
SOFTVALLEY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 128361 RAVI BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15502 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033867
SOFTVALLEY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 128418 SMITA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15503 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033883 REACT MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1739631 LATHA IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15504 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033883 REACT MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2386488 VIVEK KHANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15505 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC033883 REACT MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 931082 MILIND NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15506 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034022
TEAQ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1642501 BOBAN VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15507 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034022
TEAQ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1642545 MARY VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15508 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034022
TEAQ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3196744 RENOLA BORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15509 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034088
LYCEUM EDUCATIONAL 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 436622 ALI SAIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15510 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034088
LYCEUM EDUCATIONAL 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 687142 VENKATARAM KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 579



15511 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034141

SUNCORP 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3262 BALASUBRAMANIAM NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15512 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034141

SUNCORP 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3404 ARJUN BALASUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15513 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034177
UNICON SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1995524 JONAK GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15514 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034177
UNICON SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1999924 RAMANA GAJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15515 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034200
AGILERE BUSINESS CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2316812 SHREENATH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15516 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034200
AGILERE BUSINESS CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2705264 ARUN SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15517 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034213
VOICEMENTOR SOFTWARES AND 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2272078 YATISH MASARUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15518 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034213
VOICEMENTOR SOFTWARES AND 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2585247

CHANDRAMOULI 
NANJUNDASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15519 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034380
TASKHUB SOFTTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 524493 LIM SIANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15520 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034380
TASKHUB SOFTTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 524543 KOH UEI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15521 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034431

EMERTXE 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1931479 MOHAMMED JUKAKU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15522 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034431

EMERTXE 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2813004 MOHAMMED NAUMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15523 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034440
INTELLITECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1458032 RAMACHANDRA GAMBHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15524 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034440
INTELLITECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2519850 CHRISTOPHER CLARK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15525 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034440
INTELLITECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2541575 KAREEN LEFOLEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15526 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034450
SADHANA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1846989 BENU SAHNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15527 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034450
SADHANA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1895559 AJAY SAHNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15528 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034471
TOOMUCH SEMICONDUCTOR 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 461345

NARENDRAN 
KUMARAGURUNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15529 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034471
TOOMUCH SEMICONDUCTOR 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 461407 JAYALAKSHMI D Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15530 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034478
VALLABH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2025920 KOTHNUR KRISHNA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15531 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034478
VALLABH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2025923 MORAB KASTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15532 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034478
VALLABH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2026245 KOTHNUR ANUPAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15533 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034478
VALLABH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2042436 DESHPANDE ANNAPOORNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15534 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034486
4TUNE METHODS SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2017625 VAMSIDHAR TALLAPAKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15535 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034486
4TUNE METHODS SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2489550 HEMA TALLAPAKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15536 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034486
4TUNE METHODS SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2705824 AMIT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15537 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034527
RONANKI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1186349 ASHALATHA RONANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15538 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034527
RONANKI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1437462 RAMANA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15539 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034527
RONANKI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6820276 SUJATHA MAGUNTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15540 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034527
RONANKI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7023086 MAGUNTA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15541 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034536
ALTIVO INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 96668 CHERIYADTH PRAMOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15542 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034536
ALTIVO INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 96717 CHERIYADTH PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15543 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034581
LENVICA SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1715627 BIJU GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15544 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034581
LENVICA SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 522714 FRANCIS VICTOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15545 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034637
NATURAL SEARCH INTERNET 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 616587

RAVI SHANKAR 
REVANNASIDDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15546 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034695
DIGISKY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1000820 ANAND SURAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15547 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034695
DIGISKY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1455406 KALLATTU HARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15548 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034712
CALIBRA SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1751833 SRIVIDHYA UMASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15549 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034739
U4EA WIRELESS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2158724 PAUL DAVID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15550 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034739
U4EA WIRELESS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2158726

PARAYATH GOPAL 
KRISHNAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15551 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034758
MINDSPIN COMPUSOFTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1745010 MOHAN TARIKERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15552 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034758
MINDSPIN COMPUSOFTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1745068 KIRAN TARIKERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15553 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034787
AARTHANAN SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1547151

DESIKACHARY 
VEERARAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15554 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034787
AARTHANAN SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1680675

VEERARAGHAVAN 
JAGANNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15555 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034856
SKY MOBILEMEDIA (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1308924 NARESH NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15556 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC034856
SKY MOBILEMEDIA (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 390700 NASER PARTOVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15557 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035001 CEGON SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2833016
CHANDRA MOHAN 
KUNNATHUR KANDASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15558 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035001 CEGON SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3450365 MUTHUSAMY BARATHINANDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15559 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035041
RENAISSANCE INFOLOGISTICS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1739161 LATHA BHASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15560 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035055
KIMBOL SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1173665 RAMARAJU SAVITHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15561 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035055
KIMBOL SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1173723 MUNISWAMY RAJU RAMARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15562 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035066
COREOBJECT SOFT SYSTEMS AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2314278 DUVALLA DEEKSHITULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15563 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035066
COREOBJECT SOFT SYSTEMS AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2408431 DEEKSHITH MALINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15564 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035215
PARASOFT SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 529645 KAUSHIKKUMAR PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15565 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035215
PARASOFT SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 541410 THOMAS MINGCHE CHEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15566 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035215
PARASOFT SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 544301 GRACE CHEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15567 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035258
INTEGRATED VISIONS E-SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1968403 SYED HASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15568 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035289
KARVIN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1734601 SUNITHA RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15569 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035289
KARVIN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1771747 RAMARAJ JAYA KRISHNA RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15570 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035340
SPIKEWITS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1941617 SIVAKOTI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15571 RC402 U72200KA2004PTC035340
SPIKEWITS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 875454 SUBBA REDDY PIDAPARTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15572 RC402 U72200KA2005NPL037611
AKSATECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1816482 HEMALATA KARADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15573 RC402 U72200KA2005PLC047544 POINT RED TELECOM LIMITED Active 158308 RAMAMURTHY RAMKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15574 RC402 U72200KA2005PLC047544 POINT RED TELECOM LIMITED Active 158328 RAMAMURTHY VIJAYKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15575 RC402 U72200KA2005PLC047544 POINT RED TELECOM LIMITED Active 6523768 VAIDYANATHAN CHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15576 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035407 REALTY SAGE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1107315 MENACHERRY DANIEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15577 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035407 REALTY SAGE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1115723 ACHAMMA DANIEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15578 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035433
PRIVATELABELCREATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2478362 DAVID VANDERVEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15579 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035433
PRIVATELABELCREATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2735784 COURTNEY COUCH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15580 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035468
QUADRIGA IT CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2132024

SUBRAHMANIAN 
VENKATESHWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15581 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035468
QUADRIGA IT CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2232791

MADIRAJU CHAKRAVARTHY 
SASHIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15582 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035502
ECURIS EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 337610 DEEPAK SHENOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15583 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035502
ECURIS EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 371904 ARUN SOMASEKHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15584 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035504

CONDOR COMMUNICATION AND 
SOFTWARETECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 492464 NILESH PARIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15585 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035504

CONDOR COMMUNICATION AND 
SOFTWARETECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 493431 DIPTI NILESH PARIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15586 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035648
STEVE INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1369086 SOURINATHAN SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15587 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035648
STEVE INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5170260 SUNITHA SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15588 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035684
KENWARE INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1529088

KIRAN SEETHARAM 
BETTADAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15589 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035696
NESARA MEDI TRANS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2457664 PRABHAKAR PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15590 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035696
NESARA MEDI TRANS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 697715 BHARGAVA SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15591 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035696
NESARA MEDI TRANS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 697742

SESHADRI NITRE 
NARAYANASWAMYIYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15592 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035696
NESARA MEDI TRANS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 698424

SAHITYA RAJAN NITRE 
SESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15593 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035696
NESARA MEDI TRANS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 699061

AMAR HALSUR SRINIVASA 
MURHTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15594 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035697
VENCER IT SOLUTIONSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2404005 KIRAN DODDABANDARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15595 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035697
VENCER IT SOLUTIONSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2429690 ANNEGOWDA DODDABANDARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15596 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035697
VENCER IT SOLUTIONSINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2437112 RAVINDRANATH ANNEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15597 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035751
YES-V SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1633929 VIRALAM RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15598 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035867
CIRCLE SOURCE SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2545361 TANVEER PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15599 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035867
CIRCLE SOURCE SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2730519 MAQBOOLAHMED PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15600 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035867
CIRCLE SOURCE SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 610447 SANCHIT JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15601 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035867
CIRCLE SOURCE SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 610624 ABHISHEK PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15602 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035869
CISC TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1626928

THENISSERI KONNOTH DILEEP 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15603 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC035869
CISC TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 318422

BALADHANDAYUTHAPANI 
PACHYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15604 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036066

GALVANON 
HEALTHCARESOFTWARE 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 229284 TOLETI CHAKRAVARTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15605 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036066

GALVANON 
HEALTHCARESOFTWARE 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 295475 CHAGANTI PADMAVATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15606 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036187
INFOVALLEY BIOSYSTEMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2344270 MATHAVAN CHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15607 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036187
INFOVALLEY BIOSYSTEMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2344401 ANU SHEELA THEMUDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15608 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036287
IMEC SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1742335

RAMACHANDRAN 
VENKATARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15609 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036299 T M I SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1986790 JAN LUITSEN POSMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15610 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036299 T M I SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 627542
BIDLUR RAGAVENDRA GUPTHA 
GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15611 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036299 T M I SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 627588 MADHAVI GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15612 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036377
ASCENT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1610798 SUBRAMANYAM SRINIVASAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15613 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036377
ASCENT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1611112 GEETA LACHIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15614 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036377
ASCENT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 975771 NARESH BHARDWAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15615 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036377
ASCENT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 979256 RAMESH SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15616 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036379
BRAVER MANAGED SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1282395 POORNIMA THYAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15617 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036379
BRAVER MANAGED SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1333391 BALAJI NATARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15618 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036557
SHIMAS NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106985 CHITRA SHIVASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15619 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036557
SHIMAS NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106991 BANGALORE SHIVASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15620 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036557
SHIMAS NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106998 THOMAS CHARIVUPARAMPIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15621 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036557
SHIMAS NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5107004 SERENE VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15622 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036558
SAFAS INTERNET WORKING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1372570 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15623 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036558
SAFAS INTERNET WORKING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1921559 ABDUL AZEEZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15624 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036558
SAFAS INTERNET WORKING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1921635 MOHAMMED JAWAAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15625 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036609
SYNAPTI COMPUTER AIDED 
DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2036288 DANIEL NOTESTEIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15626 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036620
PPLINFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3079806 ARUN KUMAR KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15627 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036620
PPLINFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3520898 KUMARI GNANESWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15628 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036620
PPLINFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3522205

SIVAGAMA SUNDARI 
SIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15629 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036638
HATIS CORE ENGINEERING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1071167 SACHIDANANDA TRIPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15630 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036638
HATIS CORE ENGINEERING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1114607 AMITA MOHAPATRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15631 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036638
HATIS CORE ENGINEERING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3508093 PRAMOD SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15632 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036649
BEANCITI CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1742335

RAMACHANDRAN 
VENKATARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15633 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036664 ICEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1236838 PONNALURI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15634 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036664 ICEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 426697 ANUP GOSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15635 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036668
PROSENSE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1183038 SANJEEV ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15636 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036668
PROSENSE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1529575 SITAL ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15637 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036668
PROSENSE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2397193 PARMANAND HEMDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15638 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036706
SYMMETRY INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1096515 JAYASHREE RANGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15639 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036706
SYMMETRY INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2485116 SRIRAM NANDAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15640 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036766
CODE THEATRE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 903698 ANAND MUTALIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15641 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036766
CODE THEATRE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 903730 ASHOK DORASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15642 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036766
CODE THEATRE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 903747 VISHWANATH HONNUNGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15643 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036779
XTRON SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1389031 PUTTANNA SAKKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15644 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036779
XTRON SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5151992 JAGADISH PUTTANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15645 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036787
BA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2137801 SUNNY KURVILLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15646 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036787
BA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 222963 KRISHNAN NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15647 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036787
BA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 272620 PARAMJEET SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15648 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036800
SUJITHA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1850605

DANDINASHIVARA RAMALINGA 
CHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15649 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036800
SUJITHA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1880302 RAMALINGACHAR SUHAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15650 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036800
SUJITHA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1880307 RAMALINGACHAR POOJITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15651 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036825
INTERVIDEO INDIA SOFTWARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3394469 DHARMADEEPTI NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15652 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036825
INTERVIDEO INDIA SOFTWARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 428760 VEDAMOORTHI NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15653 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036863 KOIOS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3219243 PRAVEEN PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15654 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036863 KOIOS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3219330 JAGADISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15655 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036872
PUISSANT ENGINEERING AND I.T. 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2241997 SESHADRI AKELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15656 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036872
PUISSANT ENGINEERING AND I.T. 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2242825 SUNDARI AKELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15657 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036875
3HEAD DESIGN STUDIOPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1993400 AMITHA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15658 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036875
3HEAD DESIGN STUDIOPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2142800 NIRMAL ROBERT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15659 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036880
SILICON DESIGNS (M)INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2150025 ASHWIN RAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15660 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036880
SILICON DESIGNS (M)INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2159416 ASHWIN MEGHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15661 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036921
SEACOM COMPUTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1236642 RAMA MURTHY RAJA RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15662 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036921
SEACOM COMPUTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2425918 RAJAMMA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15663 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036930
CALMED CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1172753 PUSHPALATHA DANDEPPADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15664 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036930
CALMED CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1207405 MANORAMA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15665 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036930
CALMED CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1207472 NAGARAJ GADASALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15666 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036939 ZIVA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 695139 AJAY SETHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15667 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036939 ZIVA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 695196 KEWAL SETHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15668 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036968
ACQUINAS ACQUISITION 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 413047 SUDHINDRA SESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15669 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC036968
ACQUINAS ACQUISITION 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 501641 SHREELATA RAO SESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15670 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037002 3C COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1182780 VIJAYAKUMAR AKKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15671 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037002 3C COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1738907 PRABHULING ULLAGADDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15672 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037028
TEJAS INFOSCRIPTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1622148 VASUDEVAN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15673 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037028
TEJAS INFOSCRIPTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1760133 GOVINDARAJ KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15674 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037060
EXALERT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6682062 PUSAPATI SRINIVASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15675 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037060
EXALERT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6978578 MAHINDRAN GURRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15676 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037061
SUDHARI IT SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1201334 MOHANA REDDY SOWREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15677 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037061
SUDHARI IT SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1304159 THUKIVAKAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15678 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037061
SUDHARI IT SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5168017

SUDHAKAR YELLAMPALLI 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15679 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037066
SAN US TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1200500 ANURADHA GUNDAPANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15680 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037066
SAN US TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1756720 SRINIVASA GUNDAPANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15681 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037083
ITRONICS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1129980 SURIYA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15682 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037083
ITRONICS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1130078 MUSTAQUE AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15683 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037109 K2 NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1577088 SHINOJ KANDOTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15684 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037109 K2 NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2028986 SREEJITH BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15685 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037109 K2 NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2792354 JOSHUA HONG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15686 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037109 K2 NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3088967
BJORN ERIK ANDERS BOOK 
LARSSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15687 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037109 K2 NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3106662 JOSEPH RUSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15688 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037157
MAGNA MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1861446 MADHURAO RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15689 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037157
MAGNA MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1897369 PRAMEELA MUKUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15690 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037164
REMOBA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1127640 THALAPANENI NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15691 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037164
REMOBA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3364095 GURU THALAPANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15692 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037167
SENSACT APPLICATIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 387516

SANTOSH SHASHIKANT 
GODBOLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15693 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037167
SENSACT APPLICATIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 403828

BHAGWAN GIRDHARIDAS 
BELANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15694 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037167
SENSACT APPLICATIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 424310 ESHWAR BELANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15695 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037167
SENSACT APPLICATIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 424370 MADHURA BELANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15696 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037305
CLIENTELL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1832560 SHANTA KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15697 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037305
CLIENTELL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1832570 RAMAIAH RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15698 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037307
E-XSEED TECHNOLOGIES AND 
DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 105117 ARUN BHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15699 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037307
E-XSEED TECHNOLOGIES AND 
DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2276095 HARVINDER MANCHANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15700 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037380
WANDOZ WEB SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1241152 NAVEEN VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15701 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037380
WANDOZ WEB SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1241201 VIJAYAN GOPALSAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15702 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037380
WANDOZ WEB SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1241420 JIJU JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15703 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037410
CITADEL SOFTLABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1911876 VIJAYA BHASKAR NAMBALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15704 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037410
CITADEL SOFTLABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2012098 VINOD SIVARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15705 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037410
CITADEL SOFTLABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2019113 PRAMOD SIVARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15706 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037429 IROBOT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5243421 JAMES VEDAMUTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15707 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037429 IROBOT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6396411 PAUL TAVALONE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15708 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037429 IROBOT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 891989 GLEN WEINSTEIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15709 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037438
ADON NET WORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2491574

KUNCHUKATIL MAMACHAN 
RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15710 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037438
ADON NET WORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2558311 SHYLA RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15711 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037439
NANDAKI CONSULTANCYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1681012 AMAR KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15712 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037439
NANDAKI CONSULTANCYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1681041 YAMUNA AMAR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15713 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037488
DFX-CUSTOMER CONNECT 
CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1758414 DANIEL STEVEN PENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15714 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037488
DFX-CUSTOMER CONNECT 
CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1961666 SALLY HALL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15715 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037523
TRANSIT FACILITIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2203525 KOMARLA SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15716 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037523
TRANSIT FACILITIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5164837 AMARNATH KOMARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15717 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037560
RISH TECH & VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1990221 CHANDRASHEKARA RITWICK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15718 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037560
RISH TECH & VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 708954 CHANDRRASHEKARA RISHYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15719 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037595
KACPER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1261239 PAUL KAUNDS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15720 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037595
KACPER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2767713 PRIYA RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15721 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037595
KACPER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2767732 SOWMYA SULLIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15722 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037595
KACPER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2767752 PRASANNA NARASIMHACHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15723 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037595
KACPER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2767764 SANDHYA PINTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15724 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037595
KACPER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2776973 PUSHPALATHA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15725 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037599
VALUE CHAIN SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1758387

MAHADEV GOWDA 
RAMACHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15726 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037599
VALUE CHAIN SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 852293 BANGALORE UMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15727 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037639
AGILE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2562441 PRADEEP MANSEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15728 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037641
INFYTREE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1829806 JAYARM METTUPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15729 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037641
INFYTREE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1829907

NARAYANA VARMA SREE 
VATSAVAYI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15730 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037699 MERIMEN ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 47427 KANNAN RAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15731 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037709
NEW AGE INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1885137 NARAPAREDDY SHARADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15732 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037709
NEW AGE INFRASTRUCTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 609874 NARAPA MANOHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15733 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037779
SARADYNE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2842889 IMTIAZ KALBURGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15734 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037779
SARADYNE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2857288 AYESHA SEEMA MUNAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15735 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037781 IVIVITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1355400 JAMES GERARD O CONNOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15736 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037781 IVIVITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1355425 THOMAS FRANCIS BURNIECE III Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15737 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037845
SANAUBER SYNERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 123616 MOHAMMED NOMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15738 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037845
SANAUBER SYNERGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 271026 RAKSHINDA UMERUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15739 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037855
EBASE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2310276 BANGALORE PADMA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15740 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037855
EBASE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2310319 SYED SAKHAFF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15741 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037855
EBASE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2345306 SYED KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15742 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037855
EBASE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 970500 FURKHAN SHAREEF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15743 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037863
SOLARIUM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2104811 SHIJU JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15744 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037863
SOLARIUM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2104840 PRIYA MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15745 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037868
TECBRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5146335 JAYASHREE SHANKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15746 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037868
TECBRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 992926 VENKATESH SOMASUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15747 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037870
ACVIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1074365 ACHAMMA JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15748 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037870
ACVIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1640483 VINAY JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15749 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037880 STIVANT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2855974 ADAM ROUHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15750 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037880 STIVANT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 658697 ARMOND AGHABEGIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15751 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037881
APERTO NETWORKS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2269819 MILES MOCHIZUKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15752 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037881
APERTO NETWORKS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2298226 RICHARD LYNCH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15753 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037898 ECAD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 826443 BRIJESH MYSORESRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15754 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037898 ECAD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 855741 VISHWANATH NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15755 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037898 ECAD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 855815 KIRAN PARAMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15756 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037928

EPITOME CONSULTING AND 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 3584944 ARJUN BAWA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15757 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037928

EPITOME CONSULTING AND 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 5106667 VINAY BHARATH RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15758 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037947
FI-MESH NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2105218 AKELLA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15759 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037950 SAVECO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2235583 KOLISETTY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15760 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037950 SAVECO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5358501 CHANDRA RAMIREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15761 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037983
SAMAY TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1828572 SUBRAMANYAM MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15762 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037983
SAMAY TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2485524 LEELA RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15763 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC037983
SAMAY TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 975208 KRISHNAMURTHY RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15764 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC038078
GRAVITON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1947988 PRABHAKAR DINESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15765 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC040383
NETXPOSURE SOFTWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1430825 DEVIN DONNELLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15766 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC040383
NETXPOSURE SOFTWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1450581 FUMIKO MORI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15767 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC040383
NETXPOSURE SOFTWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1467211 JASON V WEHLING Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15768 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC046195
REBOOT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1896206 PABLO LUTHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15769 RC402 U72200KA2005PTC046195
REBOOT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2248828 SHERRI LUTHER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15770 RC402 U72200KA2006FTC040757
WIZIOTEC INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633283

KRISHNAPPA 
VENKATACHALAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15771 RC402 U72200KA2006FTC040757
WIZIOTEC INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 475338 THYAGA RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15772 RC402 U72200KA2006PLC039799
FIRSTCALL SERVICES LIMITED 
(RENEWAL) Active 1680661 RAJU BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15773 RC402 U72200KA2006PLC039799
FIRSTCALL SERVICES LIMITED 
(RENEWAL) Active 313932 VISHWANATH MANKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15774 RC402 U72200KA2006PLC040001
INFOSCIENCE CONSULTING SERVICE 
INDIALIMITED Strike Off 2223045

NAGLAPURA RAMASWAMY 
VEENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15775 RC402 U72200KA2006PLC040001
INFOSCIENCE CONSULTING SERVICE 
INDIALIMITED Strike Off 2223228

HARATHANAHALLI 
RAMASWAMY PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15776 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038172
OPEN 2 ALL SYSTEMS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1229314 SATHEESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15777 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038172
OPEN 2 ALL SYSTEMS (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1247454 NANDITHA SATHEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15778 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038226
NOVOALLY SOFTWARE 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1479334 SAURABH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15779 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038226
NOVOALLY SOFTWARE 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 983075 GAURAV JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15780 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038238
S.G.B. DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2131475 MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15781 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038238
S.G.B. DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2531607

RAMAKRISHNAN THIRUNELLAI 
LAKSHMINARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15782 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038327 SENTENTIA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1051280 ANBUCHEZIAN KANDASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15783 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038327 SENTENTIA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 867010
SHARATH PRASAD TUMKUR 
CHANDRASHEKARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15784 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038406
YINDUSOFT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1148879 GORUR PRAMOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15785 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038406
YINDUSOFT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2038795

SHUBHA HASSAN SAMPATH 
IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15786 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038451
DESU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 627542

BIDLUR RAGAVENDRA GUPTHA 
GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15787 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038451
DESU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 627810 MADHAVA DESU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15788 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038453
SALAG SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1771547 SAMPATH KUMAR BYREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15789 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038453
SALAG SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1771569

YASHODAMMA 
NARAYANAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15790 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038518 DAYA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3534692 DAYANANDA SANKAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15791 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038518 DAYA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3536572 KASTURI RANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15792 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038534
CATKNOT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1780834

MAHADEVAPPA 
GURULINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15793 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038534
CATKNOT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1780997 DAKSHAYINI VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15794 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038534
CATKNOT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1781086 RAJKUMARI SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15795 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038534
CATKNOT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1880020 JYOTI KATAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15796 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038574
PARAKH TECHNOLOGIES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2176408

MARANDAHALLI 
MADHUSUDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15797 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038574
PARAKH TECHNOLOGIES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2176432 DEEPSHIKHA BIRLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15798 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038574
PARAKH TECHNOLOGIES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2192961 RAGHAVENDRA CHAKRAPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15799 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038574
PARAKH TECHNOLOGIES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 597120 VIPUL BIRLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15800 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038588
IVYN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 555392 SRINIVAS M R Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15801 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038588
IVYN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 555473 NANDANA D Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15802 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038639
VV INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2209139 MANOJKUMAR NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15803 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038639
VV INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2226613 VIDYAVRAT VEERENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15804 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038639
VV INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2226621 VIJAYENDRA VIDYAVRAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15805 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038674
SYPHER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 224723 PULAK DIWANJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15806 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038674
SYPHER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 72903 KIRANKUMAR RAVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15807 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038677
PLM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1893931 PREETI GIRISHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15808 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038677
PLM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 927607 GIRISHA SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15809 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038690
EXSILICON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1288387 JOBIN JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15810 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038690
EXSILICON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1289925 NAVEEN EMCY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15811 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038690
EXSILICON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1321886 THOMAS GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15812 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038707
GNOSIS VECTOR SOFTWARE LAB 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2104287 JOVITA REVATHI VAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15813 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038707
GNOSIS VECTOR SOFTWARE LAB 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2104289 PETER RAJU VAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15814 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038707
GNOSIS VECTOR SOFTWARE LAB 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2458819 NIKHIL RAVINDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15815 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038714
KMAP CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2038009 NATESAN SURYA SENTHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15816 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038714
KMAP CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2041608 LAKSHMIDEVI SOMANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15817 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038743
APT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1816760 AMITAV BANDYOPADHYAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15818 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038743
APT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1816782 PRASENJIT TARAFDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15819 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038754
EUPHOROUS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1849958 MUPPAL NARASARAJU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15820 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038754
EUPHOROUS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1850033 SREELATHA GUNTUMADUGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15821 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038828
AVITRONICS SYSTEMTECH (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 171094 REGUNATHAN ARIVAZHAGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15822 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038828
AVITRONICS SYSTEMTECH (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2034690 LATHA GANGACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15823 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038948
SIERRA DESIGN AUTOMATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2000366 DEAN FREED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15824 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038948
SIERRA DESIGN AUTOMATION 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2926278 NARENDRA MARWAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15825 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC038988
EDGEWOOD TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 872631 KRISHNA GOSWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15826 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039062
ZREY CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1935567

PRASANNA VALAPET 
SANTHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15827 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039062
ZREY CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1940826 VANGEEPURAM CANCHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15828 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039062
ZREY CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1964324 MURALI GANESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15829 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039078
STRATYCON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1746328 RAMAIAH SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15830 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039078
STRATYCON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1746366 MITHUN SATHYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15831 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039103
MN INFOCOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2347844 NEERAJ SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15832 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039103
MN INFOCOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2349854 MOHAMMAD MASOOM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15833 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039105 A 2 Z E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1633374 DEEPA NANJUNDA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15834 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039105 A 2 Z E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1730687
VIJAYENDRA REDDY CHANDRA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15835 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039147

PUNAM GLOBAL ELECTRONICS AND 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMMITED Strike Off 1107350 MANJUNATH PUNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15836 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039147

PUNAM GLOBAL ELECTRONICS AND 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMMITED Strike Off 1511344 DEEPAK VIJAYA PUNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15837 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039151
VYUHA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1098279 KARTHIK BALASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15838 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039527
KNS ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1800938 SURYAPRAKASH RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15839 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039527
KNS ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3051885 ARJUN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15840 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039533
DELAXO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 195472 VIKAS P Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15841 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039533
DELAXO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 195510 PRADEEP K Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15842 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039533
DELAXO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2906197 ANIL KUMAR RAJEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15843 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039533
DELAXO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 316661 K M VINAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15844 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039535
KNORIGIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1991699 GURUPRASAD KORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15845 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039535
KNORIGIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2504066

HANAMANTH RAO GOVIND 
RAO KORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15846 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039584
REAK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5107203 RAHUL KOLHAPURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15847 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039584
REAK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5160966 DURGA KOLHAPURE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15848 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039621
ENREACH SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5104244 JANNERPALYA GIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15849 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039621
ENREACH SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5113307 RANGANATHA ANJANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15850 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039667
RIPRO COLOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 285070 KULUR GOVINDARAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15851 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039667
RIPRO COLOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 285081 GEETHA P NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15852 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039687
ENSPIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED(RENEWAL) Strike Off 1974478 RAVI MUNIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15853 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039687
ENSPIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED(RENEWAL) Strike Off 3017588 PRASHANTH KESHVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15854 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039784 IMS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 213746 NELAGAMU VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
15855 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039784 IMS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 280447 NAMASIVAYAM SATHASIVAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15856 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039860
ALLTECH CONSULTING SERVICE 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 331611 PARAKOTI VIJAYALAXMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15857 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039860
ALLTECH CONSULTING SERVICE 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 331630 PARAKOTI SUBRAMANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15858 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039867
LULU SOFTWARE INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2191352 FLORENCE LIVELY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15859 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039867
LULU SOFTWARE INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2191378 TIMOTHY ALBURY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15860 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039969
TRENDZ SERVICES (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3121036 SHUBHANKAR CHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15861 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039969
TRENDZ SERVICES (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3121090 SADIQUE PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15862 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039969
TRENDZ SERVICES (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3121128 SUSANTA KUMAR TRIPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15863 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC039969
TRENDZ SERVICES (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 319719 SISINTI KEDARNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15864 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040037
SYBOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1532353

SREEKUMAR MENON KIZHARE 
CHALAPURATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15865 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040037
SYBOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1677860

CHAMPAKALAKSHMI 
CHIDAMBARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15866 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040037
SYBOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1721985

KEELAPATTU 
VENKATASUBRAMANYAM 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15867 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040037
SYBOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1778298 RAJAPPA CHIDAMBARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15868 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040040
WETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1961970 BABU RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15869 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040040
WETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 305867 JIJO GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15870 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040040
WETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 306196 SUJATHA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15871 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040061
CIFLINK SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 519397 MAHESH RANGAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15872 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040061
CIFLINK SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 595727 LAKSHMI GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15873 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040065
WELKIN DEVELOPERS AND 
BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 490866 RAGAVENDRA GOPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15874 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040065
WELKIN DEVELOPERS AND 
BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 491916 CHANDRASHEKAR RAO GOPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15875 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040066
TOTAL COMPUTER SOFTWARE 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2088854 VEENA UMARJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15876 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040066
TOTAL COMPUTER SOFTWARE 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2149756 PRADYUMNA UMARJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15877 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040152
EMACS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5354355 MANMOHAN THAMMERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15878 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040152
EMACS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5354359 PANYAM CHAKRAVARTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15879 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040152
EMACS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6510151

NAGARAJ BHOGANAHALLI 
GOPALAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15880 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040202
INNOVA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
MYSOREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3291345 RASHMI MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15881 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040202
INNOVA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
MYSOREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3291664 VIDYASHANKAR JOIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15882 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040202
INNOVA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
MYSOREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 941783 MADHAVA MODUR RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15883 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040243
ECOLOGICAL GLOBAL SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2494978 NITHYANANDA THYLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15884 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040243
ECOLOGICAL GLOBAL SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6822930 MOORUBAGILU RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15885 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040267
NISI INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 294646 CHETAN PADIVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15886 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040267
NISI INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 364105 MOHAN YEGGONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15887 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040301
SHARED SOURCE INFO INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5171811 ROHINI KAVERIPATTINAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15888 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040301
SHARED SOURCE INFO INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 588307 SUBBRAMANYAM NATRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15889 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040318
SAARA EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1105919 NAVEEN RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15890 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040318
SAARA EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1915991

KANGANDLAHALLI 
PRAMODRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15891 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040318
SAARA EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2962347 ELANGO SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15892 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040318
SAARA EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 460352

DHANANJAYA BENNAVARA 
MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15893 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040318
SAARA EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 467448 DINESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15894 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040335 NOVA TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2384747 MAYAN RAMAMOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15895 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040335 NOVA TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6692335 RAMAMOORTHY KALAIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15896 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040378
WILL WAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7026268 VANJA BRAHMANAION Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15897 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040378
WILL WAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7026271 TULLIBILLA KANNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15898 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040390
ESHADOWS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1904537 BOREGOWDA RAGHUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15899 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040390
ESHADOWS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1904783 PADMINI GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15900 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040421 BRIO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1541820 HARISH KOLAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15901 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040421 BRIO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5344104 RAMALINGAM RAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15902 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040530
COSSET TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3326586 SAYEED AHMED KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15903 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040530
COSSET TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3355000 JAYADEV VENKATACHALAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15904 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040650
HASTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3536146 MANU SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15905 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040650
HASTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3536158 SHOBA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15906 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040650
HASTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3536187 SOWMYA SHANKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15907 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040650
HASTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3536205 SRINIVASA PUTTASWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15908 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040659
PROLEGANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1057467 LAKSHMI BHANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15909 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040659
PROLEGANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1926064 SATYANARAYAN RAO RYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15910 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040690
GREETEL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1386764 GEORGE CHANDRATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15911 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040690
GREETEL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1491835 GOLI SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15912 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040690
GREETEL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1572766 MANNAPRA SAVITA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15913 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040748
SCHEMA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1976984 SRINIVASA YECHURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15914 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040748
SCHEMA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 696909 CHRISTOPHER RAYUDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15915 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040771
ACTUALIZE IT CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 610255 AKHILESH MANDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15916 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040771
ACTUALIZE IT CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 614324 RONA MANDAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15917 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040841 SIRAPU TECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1780603
SANKARASUBRAMANI 
SIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15918 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040841 SIRAPU TECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1787856 PRIYA DORAIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15919 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040862
KRUPA COMPUTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2280708 HEA NOH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15920 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040862
KRUPA COMPUTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2288092 JEONG CHOI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15921 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040869

SOLLICS 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1063091

NISHAN NAVEENCHANDRA 
HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15922 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040869

SOLLICS 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 648827 BHAGYANARAYAN PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15923 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040869

SOLLICS 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 648838 SANDEEP KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15924 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040907
PARADIGM-LOGIC TECHNOLOGY 
VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5101936 ASHWIN RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15925 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040907
PARADIGM-LOGIC TECHNOLOGY 
VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 841730 NARAHARI NATARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15926 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040907
PARADIGM-LOGIC TECHNOLOGY 
VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 905109

CHANDRASHEKAR 
NAGABHUSHAN SHASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15927 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040941
RAINBOW IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3212899

VENKATA RANGAN 
RAJAGURUKADAMBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15928 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC040941
RAINBOW IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3213046

GUNASHEKAR SUNDARA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15929 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041007
LEARNING CURVE TECHNOLOGIES 
BANGALOREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1938379 VASAPPA NAGAPPA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15930 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041007
LEARNING CURVE TECHNOLOGIES 
BANGALOREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 7005350

SOUMYA SHANKARAPPA 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15931 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041008
PALINDROME SOFTWARELABS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2569510 VIJAYALAXMI HIREMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15932 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041008
PALINDROME SOFTWARELABS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2571275 MALLIKA HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15933 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041008
PALINDROME SOFTWARELABS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2571288 MOHANGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15934 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041017
CORDULLA GLOBAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2221980 DIPESH CHANDRA VORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15935 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041017
CORDULLA GLOBAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2222017 NIRMAL RAMESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15936 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041017
CORDULLA GLOBAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2222185 CHIRRANJEEVI DHARMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15937 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041017
CORDULLA GLOBAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2222192 MURUGAN IYADURAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15938 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041017
CORDULLA GLOBAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 60910 CHIRAG RAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15939 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041065 SATRIS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2018942 HARIDARSHAN TIRUMALAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15940 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041109
NUSYM TECHNOLOGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1894913 RAGHURAMA SRIGIRIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15941 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041109
NUSYM TECHNOLOGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2723463 NAFEES AHMED QURESHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15942 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041109
NUSYM TECHNOLOGY INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 956997 VENKTESH SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15943 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041112
PERFECT TECHNOLOGIES SHIMOGA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1021810 HIRISAVE DIWAKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15944 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041128
SAASTRA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2597655 SARITHA SURAPARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15945 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041128
SAASTRA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2598263 VISHNU KONDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15946 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041138
BINARY VIBES INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1914502

BALASUBRAMANYAM 
TANDAVAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15947 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041138
BINARY VIBES INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 697715 BHARGAVA SRINIVASAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15948 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041254
AMPELION NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1059663 ARULANANDAM PEDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15949 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041254
AMPELION NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 694137 HARI PRASAD SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15950 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041256
READINUS SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1000604 RAJEEV KAMADOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15951 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041256
READINUS SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 862032 ANTONY JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15952 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041280
MOTVIK TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1029816 RAMU CHOKKALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15953 RC402 U72200KA2006PTC041280
MOTVIK TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1040042

THIYAGARAJAN 
MARUTHAVANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15954 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041360 INSIGHTZ ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1122953 ATUL KAUSHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15955 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041360 INSIGHTZ ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 974189 AMITA KAUSHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15956 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041486
SOAMATRIX SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1595443 KALYAN KOLACHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15957 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041486
SOAMATRIX SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2480465 PALAVALLI PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15958 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041486
SOAMATRIX SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2707539

BALASUBRAMANYA 
RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15959 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041585
SINFORMATIX TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1086522 CHETHAN MANIKANTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15960 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041585
SINFORMATIX TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1086606 DIWAKAR PEDDASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15961 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041585
SINFORMATIX TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6958074

MYSORE SIDDALINGASWAMY 
SRIKANTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15962 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041643

NEXTGENERATION 
CONVERGENCECOMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITEDTE LIMITED Strike Off 1248678 MALA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15963 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041643

NEXTGENERATION 
CONVERGENCECOMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITEDTE LIMITED Strike Off 444556 SATISH KHOLAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15964 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041650
UXL SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 690850 GOVERDHAN JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15965 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041650
UXL SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 690949 VEENA GOVERDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15966 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041683
STELE INFOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 690850 GOVERDHAN JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15967 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041683
STELE INFOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 690949 VEENA GOVERDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15968 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041765
OPTIMUSBT SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1757467 LEELA VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15969 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041765
OPTIMUSBT SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2453118 KAILASH VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15970 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041777
SAHANA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1267040 GURURAJ VINOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15971 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041849
STIRTONI SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1229314 SATHEESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15972 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041849
STIRTONI SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2220892 PUTTA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15973 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041930
NEURO PRODUCTS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 152263 PARTH AMIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15974 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041930
NEURO PRODUCTS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 152389 GOPAL AMIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15975 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041959
VARISTA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1225983 GIRISH THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15976 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041959
VARISTA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2977162 HASSAN RAJANNA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15977 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041964
AMBARA SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 2033807

MANJUNATH SUGUR 
GURUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15978 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041964
AMBARA SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 2071794 RAJKUMAR GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15979 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041998
SECUREFORT SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1935916 MOHANDAS UKKANDATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15980 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC041998
SECUREFORT SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1936119 ANITA MOHANDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15981 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042045
GRACE LYSTER SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2033946 SUKU THANKAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15982 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042045
GRACE LYSTER SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 770235 ARTHUR TAYLOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15983 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042063
I-FLAPP (INDIA) TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1254884 RAJAN AGGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15984 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042063
I-FLAPP (INDIA) TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3543541 SUNDER MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15985 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042092
ZINGO BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1743243 HOLLY ROSEBERRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15986 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042092
ZINGO BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1860650 GOPALAIAH NAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15987 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042106
ONGOBIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1233686 SATISH MUTHUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15988 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042106
ONGOBIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1233722 MAMATHA BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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15989 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042110
DBA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1281695 MOHANA KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15990 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042110
DBA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1281737 SHANMUGAM MAHALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15991 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042110
DBA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1350593 MAHALINGAM LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15992 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042110
DBA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1350627 MAHALINGAM RAJYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15993 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042141
SEEKNEXT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1647847 ABDUL VASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15994 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042141
SEEKNEXT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1647879 ABDUS MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15995 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042280
OSIERSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1278829 HALLEGERE KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15996 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042280
OSIERSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1278866 PRADEEP CHANDRASHEKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15997 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042290 SURYA INFOLAB PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1179626 AMANUALLAH FEROZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15998 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042290 SURYA INFOLAB PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5247623 AFREEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

15999 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042290 SURYA INFOLAB PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5247626 FATIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16000 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042290 SURYA INFOLAB PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5247628 FATIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16001 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042376
MAIZE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1350381 SRIRAM JANARDHANAN POTTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16002 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042376
MAIZE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1350405 GIRIJA AMMUKUTTY AMMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16003 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042460 IWEBTUNE.COM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1386536 SANTHOSH SREEDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16004 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042460 IWEBTUNE.COM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1867642 PITCHAIKANI BASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16005 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042492
ZENOOVA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6586363 JAGANATHRAO MITHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16006 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042492
ZENOOVA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6854748 RAHUL VASANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16007 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042521
SAP TREE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1832560 SHANTA KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16008 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042521
SAP TREE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1832570 RAMAIAH RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16009 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042542
MINDCOM CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1359892 DEEPAK GHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16010 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042542
MINDCOM CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2057771 SUBIR GHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16011 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042542
MINDCOM CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5346447 SUBROTO GHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16012 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042547

BLACK PEARL CONSULTING & 
TECHNOLOGYSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 1229458 SUBODH SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16013 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042547

BLACK PEARL CONSULTING & 
TECHNOLOGYSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 2056877 JAGDISH PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16014 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042566
CADRE INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1238991 BABULA BISHOYI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16015 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042566
CADRE INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1393784 SHAHEEN KHANUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16016 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042602
MAVIS SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6725809 SHAIK AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16017 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042602
MAVIS SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6753565 SEKAR KARTHICK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16018 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042608
VCD OFFSHORE DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 627542

BIDLUR RAGAVENDRA GUPTHA 
GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16019 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042608
VCD OFFSHORE DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 627588 MADHAVI GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16020 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042633
MAKADI CONSULTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7756997 ANUDEEP PASUPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16021 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042633
MAKADI CONSULTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7797380 VULLI PAVANKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16022 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042647
KNOWPRO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2019055 HARSHAVARDHAN SIRUPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16023 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042647
KNOWPRO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2020102 RAMANANDA NADIG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16024 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042647
KNOWPRO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2041342

PAVAN KUMAR RAJGOPAL 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16025 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042663
PVS DATASCRIBE TRANSCRIPTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1979788 PAGADALA LAKSHMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16026 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042663
PVS DATASCRIBE TRANSCRIPTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2427686 VIJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16027 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042694
THIRD EYE ANALYTICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2787880 VIDYA RAVINDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16028 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042694
THIRD EYE ANALYTICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 380312 POLLACHI RAVINDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16029 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042704
ITECHPUNDITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1722673 CHADIVE SREEDHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16030 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042704
ITECHPUNDITS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2559132 NAGARAJU GUNDALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16031 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042714
BIG BEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1789380 SRINIVASAN RAJAGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16032 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042714
BIG BEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1839643 SATEESH GURURAJACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16033 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042714
BIG BEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3629545

SUBRAMANYAM 
RAMACHANDRIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16034 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042790
DIGINOC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1377560 JOHN MANOHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16035 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042790
DIGINOC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1504486 MALLIKA MANOHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16036 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042831
SOFTAPPS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1246686 ARUN TALAKAL KALIKERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16037 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042831
SOFTAPPS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1302680 SURESH VENKATESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16038 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042831
SOFTAPPS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1311649 PRASAD RAJAGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16039 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042831
SOFTAPPS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6530670 VIJAY KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16040 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042855
SELF QUOTIENT INNOVATIONS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1342721 RANJAN PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16041 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042855
SELF QUOTIENT INNOVATIONS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1342846 SITA KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16042 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042859
INCITE TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2146880

PHANEENDRAKUMAR 
SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16043 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC042859
INCITE TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2542918 CHANDRESH BALAKRISHNA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16044 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043010
JANSYS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1494632 DEEPTI KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16045 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043010
JANSYS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1551434 RAMESH KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16046 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043010
JANSYS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1629714 SHRIKANTA GANGOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16047 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043014
QUADYNE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1474848 KUDUKULI BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16048 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043014
QUADYNE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2952461 MADHURA CHAGANTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16049 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043024
TECHNOSPARK COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 205757 SURESH MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16050 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043024
TECHNOSPARK COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 302141 SUREKHA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16051 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043052
ADIMAYA ANIMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2597242 MALLIKARJUN HOSMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16052 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043052
ADIMAYA ANIMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6443713

SUDHEENDRA 
HAROKETANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16053 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043068
INKREA CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2209235

ANAND KUMAR 
THUMMALAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16054 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043068
INKREA CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2222637 KUSUM RANGANAYAKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16055 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043091
S K U INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2032839 LEELAVATHI GORANTLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16056 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043091
S K U INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2032862 ADISESHAIAH GORANTLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16057 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043119
SIGMATREE TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1941237 VASANTHA SUBRAMANIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16058 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043119
SIGMATREE TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2308460 SUBRAMANIAN KANDASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16059 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043119
SIGMATREE TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2620387 VIDHYA SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16060 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043120
NBITON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1849306 PRAMILA KODALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16061 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043120
NBITON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2146792 GOVIND RAJULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16062 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043135
KEEN CONSUMER CONCEPTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2272999 ANABASTI RAVI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16063 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043135
KEEN CONSUMER CONCEPTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2293277 SRI JAGADEKAVEERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16064 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043174
DVICO TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2116261 TAE SUB YOUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16065 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043174
DVICO TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2623034 JEE LEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16066 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043213
NARAYANI SYSTEMS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1245093 SATHYANATHAN RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16067 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043213
NARAYANI SYSTEMS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3467775

ADIYAPPANAIDU 
SATHYANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16068 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043233
3CIT YANTRA SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6644760 JYOTHI BATHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16069 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043233
3CIT YANTRA SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6645642 SIVAPRASAD THIRUMGOLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16070 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043262
PERCEPTRON SOFTWARELABS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1556988 MEERA KUNIGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16071 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043262
PERCEPTRON SOFTWARELABS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1578229 TEJ BAHADUR SAHIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16072 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043328
INTERCHAIN SOLUTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1519650 VISHNU SUNDERAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16073 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043328
INTERCHAIN SOLUTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1524454 MURALI JANAMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16074 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043353
ENHANCED GLOW NETWORKS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1550371

SESHA RANGANADH DAMERA 
VENKATA SATYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16075 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043353
ENHANCED GLOW NETWORKS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1550408 PRASANTHI RAVU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16076 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043384
ANNIK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1640728 ANITHA KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16077 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043384
ANNIK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1640774 NIKHIL KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16078 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043389
PRADHAAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1640728 ANITHA KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16079 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043389
PRADHAAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1640774 NIKHIL KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16080 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043417
BINARY PROCESS OUTSOURCING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1487503 JOHN BOSCO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16081 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043417
BINARY PROCESS OUTSOURCING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 422544

DHARMALINGAM 
PATHMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16082 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043418
KNIGHTAGE INTEGRATED 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1641614 KARTHIK VIGNESWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16083 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043418
KNIGHTAGE INTEGRATED 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1641734

AMBUTHIRTHA SUBRAMANYA 
VIGNESHWARA UDUPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16084 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043431
GOLDSCAPE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1643577

GUNASEKARAN 
VENKATACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16085 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043431
GOLDSCAPE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1650595 MASTHAN SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16086 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043467
FORTUNE KNOWLEDGE SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1632707 JAYALAKSHMI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16087 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043467
FORTUNE KNOWLEDGE SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 472184 JALAJA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16088 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043471
NEST INDIA INFOTECHSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1540535 THOMSON JOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16089 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043471
NEST INDIA INFOTECHSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1650676 KODAVATI KANTI SHANTH RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16090 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043474
TJB BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1528142

BASKARAN BENNY CHARLES 
DANIEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16091 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043474
TJB BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1528146

BASKARAN EBENEZER 
NAVAMANI PACKIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16092 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043477
SIRI SOFT SYSTEMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1429291 VENKATESH DODDERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16093 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043477
SIRI SOFT SYSTEMS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1429300 SANDEEP MALIGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16094 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043478
APPSDEPOT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1536884 SUKUMARAN PULIYAPPILLIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16095 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043478
APPSDEPOT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6552937 SARADAMMA SIVASANKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16096 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043488
EAGE TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1537267 ANIMESH SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16097 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043488
EAGE TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1537314 AKHILA SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16098 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043515
PROTOCOL INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1596408

RAVINDRA BABU 
LAKSHMINARAYANA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16099 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043515
PROTOCOL INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1596449

NARENDRA BABU 
LAKSHMINARAYAN SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16100 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043528
VIVID EDGE SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1532968 ANU GOEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16101 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043528
VIVID EDGE SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1607348 DEVIKUMARI MUDDADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16102 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043528
VIVID EDGE SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3120805 NOOR RAMALINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16103 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043533
SOLLERS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1569822 VARUN GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16104 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043533
SOLLERS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3295861 NAMRATA GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16105 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043536
BLEVAD TECH (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1672032 RAJASHEKAR NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16106 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043536
BLEVAD TECH (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1672066 MURALI KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16107 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043536
BLEVAD TECH (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1672106 CHILAKALAPUDI GIRIRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16108 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043637
BIK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1681637 NIRMALA KASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16109 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043637
BIK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1913285 SHANTAMMA KASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16110 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043649
ONLINE MPOWER LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1671049 AKBAR ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16111 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043649
ONLINE MPOWER LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1690488 MEERA PEER HASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16112 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043681
N & K CONSULTING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1690901 CHILIKURI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16113 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043681
N & K CONSULTING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1690909 NAVEEN BABU SAMPAGI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16114 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043681
N & K CONSULTING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2194690 THIMMAIAH MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16115 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043693
CLIENT 4 SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1181088 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16116 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043693
CLIENT 4 SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1527592 RAMAMOORTHY MURALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16117 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043693
CLIENT 4 SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1649251 RAMAMOORTHY BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16118 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043693
CLIENT 4 SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2058577 SELVARAJ GUNASEKARN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16119 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043693
CLIENT 4 SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2058587 DUORISAMY KOTEESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16120 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043695
ADEA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7284561 SUNIL THUBAGERE PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16121 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043695
ADEA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7691341 CHENDIRA SOMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16122 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043714
KANACHUR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1690503 MONU ULLAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16123 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043714
KANACHUR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1690509 ZOHARA MONU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16124 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043776

KOGNOS 
TECHNOLOGIESCONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1394655 ANIRVANJYOTI CHAUDHURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16125 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043776

KOGNOS 
TECHNOLOGIESCONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1695985 VIVEK SHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16126 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043787
KAANKEE INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1648269 SHRIGANESH KHANDAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16127 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043787
KAANKEE INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1648296 LOKESH BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16128 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043787
KAANKEE INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1648309 SINDHOOR HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16129 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043787
KAANKEE INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1692853 NAGARAJ KESHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16130 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043918
RENEW INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1332916 KRISHNAN SHYLESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16131 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043918
RENEW INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1659733 NANDAKUMAR NALLUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16132 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043921
CMERITUS SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1760779 VIBHAV KASHYAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16133 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043921
CMERITUS SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1788271 DILIP NARAYANARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16134 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043935
ZENTRUM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1737013 SAGAR CHOWDHURY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16135 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043935
ZENTRUM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1770789 JOYEETA BANERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16136 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043961
ANYSOURCE NETWORKS 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1752130 ROHITH SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16137 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043961
ANYSOURCE NETWORKS 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1760674 RANGANATHA KARTHIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16138 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043962
TRIAXIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1746943 PARTHIBAN KASIVISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16139 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043962
TRIAXIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1746962 PRASHANNA SHANKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16140 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043962
TRIAXIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1746981 ASHOK MUNEPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16141 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043962
TRIAXIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1747016 KASI SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16142 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043989

MICROFUSION BANGALORE 
SOFTWAREDEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 1720874 DHANESH SAMANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16143 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043989

MICROFUSION BANGALORE 
SOFTWAREDEVELOPERS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDIMITED Strike Off 1720909 GEETA SAMANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16144 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043993
IPOTT SAIAS IT HUB PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1655545 PURNIMA VARADRAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16145 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043993
IPOTT SAIAS IT HUB PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1655595 VARALAKSHMI VARADARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16146 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043993
IPOTT SAIAS IT HUB PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2047644 VARADARAJAN RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16147 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043995
ARCHAD TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1781618

SENTHIL 
THOTTAKUDAYAMPALAYAM 
MURGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16148 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC043995
ARCHAD TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1781644

MUGUNTHARANGAIYAN 
SATHYANARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16149 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044012
TECHNETICO SOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6682062 PUSAPATI SRINIVASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16150 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044012
TECHNETICO SOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6978578 MAHINDRAN GURRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16151 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044073
SOFTWIZARDS IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1783795 GANESH RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16152 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044073
SOFTWIZARDS IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1805656 ANANTH RAMAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16153 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044083 SPREC INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1783697 NITIN JHANWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16154 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044083 SPREC INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 29117 VANKIPURAM SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16155 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044085
TATVA NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1745360 SUNDARESAN THIRUPPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16156 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044085
TATVA NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2417779 KIRTHI ESWARAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16157 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044093
HUSSEY TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1769537 NASAR IMAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16158 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044093
HUSSEY TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1769580 SAMIR SINGH SATPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16159 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044098
SHRAYATI TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1686378 UMA BANGALORE RAJARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16160 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044098
SHRAYATI TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1686455 SAHANA SHENOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16161 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044100 VEYTILA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1540462 SREEKALA KARAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16162 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044100 VEYTILA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2700852 BABU JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16163 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044100 VEYTILA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 952543 SUDEEP SUDHAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16164 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044102
OQTAVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1749409 KANNAN THICKAMEDU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16165 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044102
OQTAVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1750193 ANITA LESLIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16166 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044102
OQTAVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1750924

SUBRAMANYA 
VAIDYESHWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16167 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044161
AKSHARA AGILE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1758374 BHOOPALAM GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16168 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044161
AKSHARA AGILE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2049498 BOOPALAM SAMPATH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16169 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044161
AKSHARA AGILE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2339610 BOOPALAM GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16170 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044166
OYAZEN TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1632113 RAVINDRA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16171 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044166
OYAZEN TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1767459 ARADHANA RAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16172 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044166
OYAZEN TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1816045 VINAY SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16173 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044185
AUXINEON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1626928

THENISSERI KONNOTH DILEEP 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16174 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044185
AUXINEON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 318422

BALADHANDAYUTHAPANI 
PACHYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16175 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044242
E-BULLIENT OUTSOURCING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1750953 SREENATHA SHANKARA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16176 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044242
E-BULLIENT OUTSOURCING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1777445 ROHITH PRATAP REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16177 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044249
STANCE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1853162 DEBASIS MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16178 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044249
STANCE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1857648 KALIKINKAR PATTANAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16179 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044249
STANCE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3071486 SRIKANTA MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16180 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044252 EMBSOL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1632962
RAMA SUBRAMANIAM 
VENKATESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16181 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044252 EMBSOL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1817820 PRAVIN JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16182 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044279
ENDENT MOBILE MEDIASERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1751547 GEORGE WOODWARD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16183 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044279
ENDENT MOBILE MEDIASERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1751680

VENKATARAMAN 
SWAMINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16184 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044300
ASSERT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1851894 PARINITHMANAV SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16185 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044300
ASSERT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2865590 PRATHIKSHA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16186 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044308
DEEBROS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1811248 SIVAKUMAR GOVINDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16187 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044308
DEEBROS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1837936 MALARVIZHI SIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16188 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044366
ROBUSTEK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6913404 REBBALA CHANDRASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16189 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044366
ROBUSTEK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7110651 SHAIK AHAMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16190 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044372
EXKLUSIV APPS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1840054

VENKATARAMAN 
SURYANARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16191 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044372
EXKLUSIV APPS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1840087

KHIZHAKHEMADAM 
VISHALAKSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16192 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044386
NOVUS INTERFACE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1799540 GOPI KUPPUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16193 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044386
NOVUS INTERFACE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1799642 DAMIEN KELMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16194 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044386
NOVUS INTERFACE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 886087 PERRY MENZIES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16195 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044388
LIBRA INTERACTIVE LEARNING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1643791 SUNJAY ARYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16196 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044388
LIBRA INTERACTIVE LEARNING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1645683 ASHOO ARYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16197 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044391
SAMVID CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1279602 VENKATESH NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16198 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044391
SAMVID CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1868393 BINDU RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16199 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044417
SAMPARK INFO SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1879948 SWAPNA RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16200 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044417
SAMPARK INFO SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1882092 CHERKADY RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16201 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044422
BUILDDLOG INFOTECH SERVICE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1879948 SWAPNA RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16202 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044422
BUILDDLOG INFOTECH SERVICE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1882092 CHERKADY RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16203 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044432
TRUSYS SYSTEM DESIGN (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1749700 RYAN TAYLOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16204 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044432
TRUSYS SYSTEM DESIGN (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1749982 SATISH KUPPUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16205 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044450
PALMYRAH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1764805

SKANTHASWAMY 
TATTAMANGALAM VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16206 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044450
PALMYRAH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6842063

TATTAMANGALAM VISHNU 
NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16207 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044453
MAKWARE CONSULTANCYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1287311 MUSTAFA ZACKARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16208 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044453
MAKWARE CONSULTANCYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1882714 MOHAMMED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16209 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044459
SMADURK INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1819305 NANDINERVANDA PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16210 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044459
SMADURK INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1819373 SAKTI MOHAPATRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16211 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044464
CHINNASOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1812036 MURALI GANGADHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16212 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044464
CHINNASOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1828961 KANDASWAMY GANGADHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16213 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044473
SOFT DEAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1590657 DEEPAK NADIGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16214 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044473
SOFT DEAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 805373

AERUKALAVA 
LAKSHMINARASIMHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16215 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044479
DILICON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1886619 JOM GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16216 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044479
DILICON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1886666 RISHI CHAKKANTHODY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16217 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044479
DILICON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1886709

HAMZAKUNHIMON 
KUNNATHIYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16218 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044510
AITRI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1850780

SATYANARAYANA MURTHY 
KANTIPUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16219 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044510
AITRI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1851029 VANI KANTIPUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16220 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044533
PRAX360 SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1333277 RAKESH REVANASIDDIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16221 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044534
LOCUS IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1911286 ROHITH KUDUKULI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16222 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044534
LOCUS IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1911327 THEJA CHEEYANDIRA PAPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16223 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044539
ENET CONSULTANCY & SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1405584 DEEPAK GOGOI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16224 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044539
ENET CONSULTANCY & SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2492688 RAJASHEKAR NAGALAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16225 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044572
BLUEBRIDGE INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1673407 KAVITHA KANAPARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16226 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044572
BLUEBRIDGE INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 364105 MOHAN YEGGONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16227 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044622
EZAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3488114 SASIDHAR MANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16228 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044622
EZAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3488148 SURENDRA BABU YARLAGADDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16229 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044652
MYSTIQUE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1588550 SHYAM MAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16230 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044652
MYSTIQUE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2844963 SUNEETHA MAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16231 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044667
SERIK SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1425580 NUTAN KATTAPURAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16232 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044667
SERIK SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1425606 GEORGE JOSE KATTAPURAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16233 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044686
MEGADATA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 215866 SUNIL PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16234 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044686
MEGADATA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3090530 SHIVASWAROOP RENUKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16235 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044735
R4 ENGINEERING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1858051 KOTTIKONAR AYYAKANNU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16236 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044735
R4 ENGINEERING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1895693 PUTCHALA LAKSHMANA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16237 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044736
AEROSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1851048 RAJEEV TARYALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16238 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044736
AEROSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1933262 MAHESH MISHRIKOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16239 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044762
DYAUS IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1913740 SAGAR PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16240 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044762
DYAUS IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1913760

PANCHESH GOTTIGERE 
VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16241 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044762
DYAUS IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2023838 MANJUNATH NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16242 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044762
DYAUS IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2023855 SHILPA SHIVASHANKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16243 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044762
DYAUS IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2023950 VISHVATEJA GACHCHINAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16244 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044774
HYVA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1753133 DHANIYAL SHAHID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16245 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044774
HYVA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1802997 DHANIYAL VALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16246 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044774
HYVA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3439088 AYESHA VALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16247 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044774
HYVA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3439111 SURESH KOGILLATHOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16248 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044775
SHARON IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1642165 ARUN PRASAD MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16249 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044775
SHARON IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1906107 KAVITHA MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16250 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044785
QUANTAMIND TECHNOLOGIES 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1648704 SREERAM VAIDYANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16251 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044785
QUANTAMIND TECHNOLOGIES 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1648724 ANANG SAKET Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16252 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044785
QUANTAMIND TECHNOLOGIES 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1829329 ARUNPRASATH RAMADASS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16253 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044788 VI NANOTECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1051478 NUTHAKKI KISHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16254 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044788 VI NANOTECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 530670 SHIVA BALIVADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16255 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044802
NXTSTP INFOTAINMENTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1220603 RAMESH SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16256 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044802
NXTSTP INFOTAINMENTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1878290 AMBIKA IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16257 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044808
IGVANA INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1803527

NANDAN ALLIGANCHIKERI 
VRUSHABHENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16258 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044808
IGVANA INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1810429 KAGGAL MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16259 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044808
IGVANA INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1810431 DEEPIKA ALEKOTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16260 RC402 U72200KA2007PTC044808
IGVANA INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1836160 MAHADIMANE PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16261 RC402 U72200KA2008FTC047043
INDO-HALVAI IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2042465 RICHARD VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16262 RC402 U72200KA2008FTC047043
INDO-HALVAI IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2077146 WILLIAM WARD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16263 RC402 U72200KA2008FTC047906
INFOPATH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2253647 JAY JONNAGADLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16264 RC402 U72200KA2008FTC047906
INFOPATH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2258138 SREEDHAR DUDDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16265 RC402 U72200KA2008FTC047906
INFOPATH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2258148 UDAYA SREE MUVVALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16266 RC402 U72200KA2008FTC047906
INFOPATH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2259156 VANISREE JONNAGADLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16267 RC402 U72200KA2008PLC047592
PHOENIX INFOSYSTEMS(INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 2270866 RAMESH SIDDACHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16268 RC402 U72200KA2008PLC047592
PHOENIX INFOSYSTEMS(INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 2270995 JYOTHI ACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16269 RC402 U72200KA2008PLC047592
PHOENIX INFOSYSTEMS(INDIA) 
LIMITED Strike Off 2286566 RAJAMMA CHIKKANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16270 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044915
ULTRIVA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1320259 ABDUL ALLIPPRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16271 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044915
ULTRIVA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1914309 SAJITH CHANDRDTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16272 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044915
ULTRIVA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1914340 SHAJU THAKKA PUTHIYADATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16273 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044915
ULTRIVA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1914365

MUHAMMED BABU 
MANGALASHERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16274 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044929
WINOME TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1961796 KRISHNA RATNALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16275 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044929
WINOME TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1961801 NETAJI RATNALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16276 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044937
HARSHITHA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1942252 RITA SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16277 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044937
HARSHITHA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1966207 VEERANNA PAKEERAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16278 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044940
SATIN TEAM TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1519359 IMRAN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16279 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044940
SATIN TEAM TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1520282 MOHAMMED SIDDIQUI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16280 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044940
SATIN TEAM TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1575979 VAIBHAV NAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16281 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044945
PROMAX SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1968108

VEERAGANDHAM ANJANEE 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16282 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044945
PROMAX SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 455003 HANAMAPPA CHAVADALLAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16283 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044945
PROMAX SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 891692 PANOLY MAHESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16284 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044962
ENTERPLAN SOFTWARE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1480945 HAMZAHUSENI SAVANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16285 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC044962
ENTERPLAN SOFTWARE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1895260 VINAY PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16286 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045003 JIS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1980707 JOHN SABASTIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16287 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045003 JIS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1980778 DOMINIC JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16288 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045016 G7 INFOTECH PRIVATELIMITED Active 1143606 MURUGANANDHAM JAHANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16289 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045016 G7 INFOTECH PRIVATELIMITED Active 1656179 JAHANATH SRIDEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16290 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045024
INSTANCE SOFTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2815219 BHASKAR THOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16291 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045024
INSTANCE SOFTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5204684 ALIYAS SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16292 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045039
HEBRON TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1775597 SUDHAKAR THANGAMUTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16293 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045039
HEBRON TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1796621

PRADEEP KUMAR 
VEDANAYAGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16294 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045047
MYSORE AD & CAD TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMTED Active 1999645 HALUBAI UDAYA SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16295 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045047
MYSORE AD & CAD TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMTED Active 2007158 HATTI VANI SHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16296 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045053 QCON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2009150 RAJIB ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16297 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045053 QCON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2009670 BHAVANA RAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16298 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045064
BINYAS INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 2215295 RAJESHA DUGGAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16299 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045064
BINYAS INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 871407

SHANTHA KOTRESH 
DUGGAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16300 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045065
EDHITA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1129062 SATYA DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16301 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045065
EDHITA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1548008 GAYATRI HOTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16302 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045098
ACRITERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1910314 ORAL FREDRIC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16303 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045098
ACRITERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1915493 SHEEBA FREDRIC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16304 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045165
POLYMATH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1824416 VIDYADHAR JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16305 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045165
POLYMATH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1824505 GOVIND JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16306 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045205 TRICX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2017486 SELLADURAI PERUMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16307 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045205 TRICX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2556512 GANGA PREMAIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16308 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045224
PARAMOUNT LEARNING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1473419 KANNAN GIRIJA SANTHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16309 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045224
PARAMOUNT LEARNING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1496500 KALYANARAMAN SATHEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16310 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045242
FIRST COMPUTER PEOPLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1928140 SIVAKUMAR KAKUMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16311 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045242
FIRST COMPUTER PEOPLE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1988566 JHANSI MANDALAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16312 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045263
SCRIBBLERS MEDICAL 
TRANSCRIPTION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2000126 FLORENCE DAVID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16313 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045263
SCRIBBLERS MEDICAL 
TRANSCRIPTION PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2000198 DOROTHY ARNOLD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16314 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045282
DIAL UNIVERSE BPO (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1822431 MANOJ MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16315 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045282
DIAL UNIVERSE BPO (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1822495 YOHANNAN PHILIP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16316 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045282
DIAL UNIVERSE BPO (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1822521 ABRAHAM JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16317 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045282
DIAL UNIVERSE BPO (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1822542 JOSE BABY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16318 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045303 ENIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2044871 GIRISH JOIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16319 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045303 ENIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2608619 RASHMI NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16320 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045332
INDUS INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1882835

PRASANNACHAR HEBBALE 
NANJACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16321 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045332
INDUS INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2047740

MURALIDHARA 
PRASANNACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16322 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045381
TARAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2008668 SATHISHA EDAKATMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16323 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045381
TARAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2539956 SWATHI AVINASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16324 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045411
RAM GENEX TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1657043 THOTA RAMA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16325 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045411
RAM GENEX TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1774948 THOTA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16326 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045411
RAM GENEX TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3566075 THOTA ANURADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16327 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045412
MSCRIPTIONS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1817719 NISHA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16328 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045412
MSCRIPTIONS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2045072 PRITHVI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16329 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045440
COLLABORATIVE SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1982190 ROMI CHUGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16330 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045440
COLLABORATIVE SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2042710 VIJAY KONDUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16331 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045449
BUKKA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1229866 VISHWANATH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16332 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045449
BUKKA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1574717 BUKKASAGARA MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16333 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045500
PRECEDENCE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2255350 VISHWANATHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16334 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045500
PRECEDENCE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 639454 KRISHNA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16335 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045506
SUPER SIX PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1494211 VENKAT RAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16336 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045506
SUPER SIX PRODUCTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1832339 NARESH YASALAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16337 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045509
SUNSOFT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2016720 MUPPASANI ROSANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16338 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045509
SUNSOFT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2137285 SAMRAJYAM GUNDLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16339 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045511
SARANISRI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1992286 SADASIVA RAO MYNENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16340 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045511
SARANISRI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2011650 SARADA KAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16341 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045513
BLANID TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2055416 MADEVA REDDY VEMI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16342 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045513
BLANID TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2055553 SREE CHARAN SAYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16343 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045519
AUMKII WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1955933 ANDREAS HAAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16344 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045519
AUMKII WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1956158 MARKUS HAAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16345 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045519
AUMKII WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1957448 VIJAYENDRARAO RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16346 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045525
MERITUP INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2004937 RANGANATHAN SUBRAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16347 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045525
MERITUP INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2005497 MANJULA NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16348 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045535
INAT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1997530 FLAVIAN DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16349 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045535
INAT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2010924 KAVITHA DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16350 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045548
SPIRAL DOTS SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2078718 RAJESH PANACHIKKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16351 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045548
SPIRAL DOTS SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2079015 BHANUMATHI THIPPULLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16352 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045553
IDNTYTI SOFTWARE MARKETING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2050482 VINAY SAGAR SEELAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16353 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045553
IDNTYTI SOFTWARE MARKETING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2050488 RAJA SEKHAR BABU EMMELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16354 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045570
PRAGMATIST SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2050760 AKSHAY SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16355 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045570
PRAGMATIST SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2050812 LATHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16356 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045575
SAMSYST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 537908 VENKATESH NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16357 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045575
SAMSYST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 734560 RAMAREDDY VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16358 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045621
VIJAYA INFOTECH (G)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2089134

VIJAYALAKSHMI 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16359 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045621
VIJAYA INFOTECH (G)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2089153 SWATI VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16360 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045621
VIJAYA INFOTECH (G)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2089177 VENKATESH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16361 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045623
SINERTEL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1657357 VEERA KUMAR VANGARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16362 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045623
SINERTEL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1992028 PUTHIYAVEETTIL VIVEK NATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16363 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045623
SINERTEL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2528907 RITA WILSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16364 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045623
SINERTEL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3644768 MORUMPALLI MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16365 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045649
EMBLAZON SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2025267 RAGHAVENDRA YERMAL NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16366 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045649
EMBLAZON SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2025292 ASAD AHMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16367 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045650 G T IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1956342 GUTTAL ABHIRAM KARUNYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16368 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045650 G T IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1956442 HAMPAPURA MADHU MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16369 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045664
NCORE WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2005518 SUYASH KATYAYANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16370 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045664
NCORE WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2005519 ASHISH KASHIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16371 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045664
NCORE WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2066307 MANU MIDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16372 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045687
AXIL SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2044122 RAJASHEKAR GIRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16373 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045687
AXIL SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2044164 MAHADEVAIAH PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16374 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045692
SMART MOBILE SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1934780 PENUGONDA VENKATESWARLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16375 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045692
SMART MOBILE SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1934786 PENUGONDA SASHIKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16376 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045692
SMART MOBILE SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2079168 LAKSHMANN UMAIYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16377 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045692
SMART MOBILE SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2079171 ARUNACHALAM LAKSHMANN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16378 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045695
VISIONPEOPLE SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2013084

RAMESH KUMAR 
KARANAKARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16379 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045695
VISIONPEOPLE SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2023376 TORBEN JOHN BRAMMER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16380 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045697
ACPS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1996846 AMIT GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16381 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045697
ACPS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1997074 ATIL GAIKWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16382 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045697
ACPS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2069088 SANJIVKUMAR NASHTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16383 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045738
PROTAGON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2102444 SANJAY VAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16384 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045738
PROTAGON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2102449 VISHWANATHA NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16385 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045766
SHANDILYA COMPUTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2762784 KIRAN LAKSHMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16386 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045766
SHANDILYA COMPUTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3270618 KAVITHA LAKSHMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16387 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045774
GOMA WEB3 TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2063791 GOMATHI CHELLAKUMARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16388 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045774
GOMA WEB3 TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2072835 RAMASAMY MUTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16389 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045774
GOMA WEB3 TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3539658 CHELLAKUMARAN RAMASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16390 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045848 LORDS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2077103 DOMNIC JAYARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16391 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045848 LORDS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2077104 NAGARAJ VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16392 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045848 LORDS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2077105
KRISHNAKUMAR 
VENKATASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16393 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045848 LORDS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2077107 RAGHU BALARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16394 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045858 TECHARIES SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6553390 ANUDEEP KUTURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16395 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045858 TECHARIES SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6847195 GOPI KUTURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16396 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045873
VKLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5213543 RAMESH KAGITAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16397 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045873
VKLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6938677 SIVA PRASAD KOVURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16398 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045894
GENXT INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1824506 SHAILAJA NARASIMHA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16399 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045894
GENXT INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1874822

LAKSHMINARASIMHA MURTHY 
BANGALORE SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16400 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045908
STRANGE LABS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1953570 ABHIJEET PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16401 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045908
STRANGE LABS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1953589 NIKHIL VELPANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16402 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045989
TRACK3 HR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1307279 DIVAKAR KAZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16403 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045989
TRACK3 HR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2090441 SATYA SAI SYLADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16404 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC045989
TRACK3 HR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2134284 VINITA KAZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16405 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046000
ZITZ SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2045281 VIKAS SAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16406 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046000
ZITZ SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3089394 SRIVASTAVA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16407 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046010

BRAVOMINDS 
SOFTWARETECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6734672 AYEESHASHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16408 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046010

BRAVOMINDS 
SOFTWARETECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6734676 NANDEPU VIDYAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16409 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046089
SONORANT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2082818 SANDHYA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16410 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046089
SONORANT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2591124 SRIKAR REDDY DEVI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16411 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046104
CEWIDUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2040440 RAJESH MISRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16412 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046104
CEWIDUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6982694 SUBBA KIDADUMBE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16413 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046112
MCUBE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1567078 MANOHARAN SUBBU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16414 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046112
MCUBE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1968447 MALARVIZHI KRISHNASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16415 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046124
GAVIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2137060 VIJAYALAKSHMI GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16416 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046124
GAVIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7594374 HANUMANTHAPPA GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16417 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046143
EUROMARKETCONSULT SERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2096579 NALINI GOVINDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16418 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046143
EUROMARKETCONSULT SERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 349450 POORNIMA RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16419 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046165

CLUSTEREDGE SYSTEM 
TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 563459 JAYARAMAN SUJIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16420 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046165

CLUSTEREDGE SYSTEM 
TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 565797 MUJEEB RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16421 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046178 EQTY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2075735 PRAKASHA SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16422 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046178 EQTY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2078107 NAGARAJ CHANDRAN PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16423 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046189
PRIMOVISION TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2032729 VIDUSHI MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16424 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046189
PRIMOVISION TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2032814

RAKESH PRAVEEN KUMAR 
MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16425 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046217

MEDEAPX 
INFORMATIONSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1958119 NARAYANAINGAR VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16426 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046217

MEDEAPX 
INFORMATIONSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2030027 SRINIVASA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16427 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046217

MEDEAPX 
INFORMATIONSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2082173 KERAN BALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16428 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046232
FAT BIOFUELS TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2183321 TYE ATKINSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16429 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046232
FAT BIOFUELS TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 265765 RAJPAL CHAUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16430 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046260
NTGC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2054813 NAKWA SAHEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16431 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046260
NTGC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2136333 JAMILA ABDULKHADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16432 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046265
PLUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2069486 AMRISH BHUWANIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16433 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046265
PLUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2125676 ANISH BHUWANIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16434 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046276

IORB INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES MYSOREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1679037 RAGHAV GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16435 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046276

IORB INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES MYSOREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2118857 SHANKAR KARNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16436 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046283
UNITARY AIRTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2043880 MELKOTE SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16437 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046283
UNITARY AIRTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2202346 RAMESH RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16438 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046289
RATIONAL INFO CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2140444 POBBISETTY SUNDARAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16439 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046289
RATIONAL INFO CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2140482 SUNDHER SHEETAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16440 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046289
RATIONAL INFO CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2171219 DODDA SUDEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16441 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046315
SYNOD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1967756 HARIKRISHNA REDDY KANDATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16442 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046315
SYNOD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1990387 SUNEEL KANDATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16443 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046328
VALUE3 IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2165860 SHAHULHAMEED ANSAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16444 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046328
VALUE3 IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2641806 SYED YOUSUFF RONOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16445 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046365
HARI VEDA IT PARKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633089 GADDAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16446 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046365
HARI VEDA IT PARKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633099 GADDAM DURGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16447 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046389
K R INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2095875 RAJESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16448 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046389
K R INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2107037 KRISHNAPPA RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16449 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046392
TIEMPO IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1837557

PRADEEP KEECHERIL 
PURUSHOTHAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16450 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046392
TIEMPO IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1866704 SHUBHA NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16451 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046402
FORTUNE PORTALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1952905 JOBIN THARAPPEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16452 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046402
FORTUNE PORTALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2116377 DEEPU THARAPPEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16453 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046409
LALITHANKAA SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1973035 MEERA SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16454 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046409
LALITHANKAA SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1973053

VENKATRAMAN 
SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16455 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046437
10X LEGAL PROCESSESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5308711 SRINIVASAN PRIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16456 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046437
10X LEGAL PROCESSESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6427825 KAUSTUBHA GOKUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16457 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046484
ENHERENT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2067313 SATHYANARAYANA RAKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16458 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046484
ENHERENT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2067353 SAM BABY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16459 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046486
WINROGS SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2181428 VEENA VIJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16460 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046486
WINROGS SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2181444 RADHIKA VINAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16461 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046501
BI DATA TRAK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2172721 ANAND KOODAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16462 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046501
BI DATA TRAK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2172904 ANITA KATTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16463 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046522
SHUB SOLUTIONS & SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1903583 VENKATESULU VANKAYALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16464 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046522
SHUB SOLUTIONS & SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2063930 VANKAYALA MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16465 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046533
PSI3AXIS INFOSERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2090105 BABU PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16466 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046533
PSI3AXIS INFOSERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2170397 ROOPA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16467 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046535
XOOMSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7295114

VENKATA SUBBA REDDY 
KAMBHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16468 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046535
XOOMSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7304383

NAGAMALLESWARA 
YELLAMANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16469 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046553
QUEST INFOCOM INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2071094 VIJU SAMUEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16470 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046553
QUEST INFOCOM INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2071211 SUDHAKAR MALLER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16471 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046563
IMINT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2064988 PRASHANTH SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16472 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046563
IMINT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2065324 DEEPAK SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16473 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046565
VSIMPLIFY SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1950496 VAIDYANATHAN RAJ NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16474 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046565
VSIMPLIFY SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2017627 VAIDYANATHAN VENKAT RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16475 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046587
NEO SOURCE TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1526555 SRIRAM SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16476 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046587
NEO SOURCE TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2151994 THUBGERE VINAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16477 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046631
MELTRONICS INFOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 171094 REGUNATHAN ARIVAZHAGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16478 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046631
MELTRONICS INFOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2034690 LATHA GANGACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16479 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046673
ACCUDEL INFOTECH (BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1353418 ZAHEERABBAS HUKKERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16480 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046673
ACCUDEL INFOTECH (BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2092325 FAKARUSAB NADAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16481 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046673
ACCUDEL INFOTECH (BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2146119 SURYAKANT JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16482 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046685
OMICS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2108544 RAM KRISHNA PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16483 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046685
OMICS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2108553

HARRYS KISHORE CHARLES 
JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16484 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046712
VITSOLV INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2202031

NARAYANA REDDY CHANDRA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16485 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046712
VITSOLV INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2203259 LAKHMI CHAND KHUMCHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16486 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046715
BEEVOLVE TECHNOLOGYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2189787 NARENDRA UDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16487 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046715
BEEVOLVE TECHNOLOGYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2189836 GOLDEE UDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16488 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046791
BAVISH IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2016167 VENU ANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16489 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046791
BAVISH IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2166524 SHIVDEEP BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16490 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046791
BAVISH IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2210140 SUDHIR SATYANARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16491 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046818
FIRST2RECRUIT HR SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2178714 PRASHANTH YERUBANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16492 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046818
FIRST2RECRUIT HR SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2194057 UMESH BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16493 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046818
FIRST2RECRUIT HR SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3126654 VEGESHA VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16494 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046818
FIRST2RECRUIT HR SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3132650 ESHWAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16495 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046831
AVAILON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2104445 RAJASEKHAR VONNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16496 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046831
AVAILON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2133413 PAVANI VYSYARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16497 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046840
SQEM INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2028602 JANARDHAN KANDALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16498 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046840
SQEM INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2028699 RAMANA LAXMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16499 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046840
SQEM INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2628052 NAGARAJ SELVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16500 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046843
TRAVANT SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5139404 BAYANENI RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16501 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046843
TRAVANT SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5285662 MANIDHAR MOTUPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16502 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046869
QM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2120849 VENKATARATNA REENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16503 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046869
QM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5201153 ARAVIND PUTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16504 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046871
MINDGLOW SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2229853 PRAMOD KUMAR GOWDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16505 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046871
MINDGLOW SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2229899 SHILPA MATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16506 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046882 E-TECH TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 233764 ROHIT HANS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16507 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046882 E-TECH TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 682054 ANURAG SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16508 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046889
SHIVASHRAY INFOTECH(BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1549538 PRAKASH PORWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16509 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046889
SHIVASHRAY INFOTECH(BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1729014 SUNIL NADGOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16510 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046906
REDBASIN NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2192343 NEETA POTDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16511 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046906
REDBASIN NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2192405 SMITHA GUDUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16512 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046958
MARCATER SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2160031 JYOTHI NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16513 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046958
MARCATER SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2170966 ARADHYA PRASANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16514 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046995
AUGUSTA SOFTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2234914 SUCHITA SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16515 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046995
AUGUSTA SOFTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2234980

SHREDHARA 
HAMSABHUSHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16516 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046996
EXPLORE INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2108553

HARRYS KISHORE CHARLES 
JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16517 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC046996
EXPLORE INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2138511 LAKSHMI DEVI GURRALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16518 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047027
MINDTRANS TECHNOLOGIES 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2221407 ANJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16519 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047027
MINDTRANS TECHNOLOGIES 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2222007 SUNIL SUPARAJMUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16520 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047051
BODHI PRINT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1142687 SATISH NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16521 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047051
BODHI PRINT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 285070 KULUR GOVINDARAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16522 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047084
NDV INFOTECH LINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2182034 ALAVANDAR MURALIMANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16523 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047084
NDV INFOTECH LINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2182050 FRANK DANIEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16524 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047085
OPTITEAM SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2196502 JAGADEESH MASARAKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16525 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047085
OPTITEAM SOFTWARE INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2225740 RAGHAVENDRA PISE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16526 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047116
S2 SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1669301 NARENDRA REDDY VASIPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16527 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047116
S2 SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2247988 MUNNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16528 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047177
INSIGHTZ MOBIPRO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1122953 ATUL KAUSHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16529 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047177
INSIGHTZ MOBIPRO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 931082 MILIND NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16530 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047219
BENGAL DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2151830 CHRISTOPHER MONTALBANO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16531 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047219
BENGAL DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2151961 GREGORY MONTALBANO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16532 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047226
SHAPIA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1733268 BHARAT THAKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16533 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047226
SHAPIA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2264595 SHARAT THAKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16534 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047226
SHAPIA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2264619 PIYA BHATTACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16535 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047229
INTLEX CORPORATE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2242854 MERCY VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16536 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047229
INTLEX CORPORATE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2243527

GEORGE 
MANGALATHPUTENPURAYIL 
VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16537 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047304
LIFERAY TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2264385 HIMAJA SHAMANNA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16538 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047304
LIFERAY TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2264386 SHAMANNA MUTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16539 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047310
ECOLOGIX KNOWLEDGE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3641883 MOHAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16540 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047313 INEO SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2251430 BASAWARAJ SAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16541 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047313 INEO SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2268631 SALAR BASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16542 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047336
DMINEX TECHNOLOGIESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2194858 ARKALGUD SAVITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16543 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047336
DMINEX TECHNOLOGIESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2195017 VISHWANATH KONANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16544 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047339
ZEPHYRE INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2265701 BINU RAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16545 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047339
ZEPHYRE INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2277092 BIJU RAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16546 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047361
ESYNAT INFOSOLUTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2222536

SAJITH KUNDATHIL 
BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16547 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047361
ESYNAT INFOSOLUTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2222538

ANEESH KANDIYATH 
THANDAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16548 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047361
ESYNAT INFOSOLUTIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2270320

JIJEESH MADATHIL 
BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16549 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047375
TUPLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1740761 SRIKANTH SAMPARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16550 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047375
TUPLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2059568 VAZANDAR VIDYADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16551 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047375
TUPLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2283389 VAZANDAR SANJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16552 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047376
TMG TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2254582 ALLAH TATICHERLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16553 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047376
TMG TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2281244 ABDUL GAFOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16554 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047389 ORTUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2280548 MUNIRAJU RAKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16555 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047389 ORTUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2280555 MUNIRAJU KARTHIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16556 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047424 ALLEYWAY INFO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2274897 NARENDRA DAVANGERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16557 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047424 ALLEYWAY INFO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2282022
DEEPTHI HULIKAL 
KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16558 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047442
ADVENTECH INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2325816 RAKESH KAUSIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16559 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047442
ADVENTECH INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7367222 AMAR RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16560 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047462
VIRAAT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2261013

RAVIKUMAR 
RAMAKRISHNAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16561 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047462
VIRAAT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2261029 NANDESH NARAYANA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16562 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047462
VIRAAT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2261124 SUNDARESH MUDDANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16563 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047462
VIRAAT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2263474

KALLAMAR THODI PRAMOD 
MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 619



16564 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047462
VIRAAT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2275422

SUBASHCHANDRA 
KRISHNAMURTHAPPA 
VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16565 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047477
TRANSTEQ SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED. Strike Off 2207067 AMRUTHUR SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16566 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047477
TRANSTEQ SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED. Strike Off 2248859 DUDI SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16567 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047514
PROSHIKSHA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2224901 KAUSHIK MUKHERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16568 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047514
PROSHIKSHA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2224921 RAM APPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16569 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047514
PROSHIKSHA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2224940 NITIN VIJAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16570 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047521
3G BITS COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1164349

RAGHUNATHA REDDY OBULA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16571 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047521
3G BITS COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1941966

KESAGODU SINGAPPA NAIK 
RAGHAVENDRA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16572 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047521
3G BITS COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2199670 BALAPRASAD PADAKANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16573 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047532
INFOBASICS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1986835 NARAYANBABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16574 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047532
INFOBASICS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2047850 JAYARAJ MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16575 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047532
INFOBASICS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2241685 DILIP PURUSHOTHAMAN NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16576 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047532
INFOBASICS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 641510 RAMDAS GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16577 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047541
SUNSTICE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2287205 YASH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16578 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047541
SUNSTICE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2287246 KUMAR GAURAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16579 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047546
KAKKUZHY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2263332 JOLLY KAKKUZHIYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16580 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047546
KAKKUZHY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2263379 JESSY KAKKUZHIYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16581 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047547
CHANNEL 5 INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2270685 KAMAKHYA NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16582 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047547
CHANNEL 5 INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2272199 ANITA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16583 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047548 CYBLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2295463
PRAVEEN 
PUTHANCHARAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16584 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047548 CYBLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2419615 VUNTLA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16585 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047549
INTRICATE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2178392 UMA NANDAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16586 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047549
INTRICATE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2197301 SUMA SHIVAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16587 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047553
STRATEGIC IT CORP SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2283407 RAMANAIAH BANDILI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16588 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047553
STRATEGIC IT CORP SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6614827 DANIAL ADDANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16589 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047553
STRATEGIC IT CORP SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6616469 JANAGALLA NAGARJUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16590 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047562
ACCRETIX INFOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2195833 MEDA PANDURANGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16591 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047562
ACCRETIX INFOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2196826 MEDA SANTHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16592 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047566
ZENMAX SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2191164 UMARANI VAITHILINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16593 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047566
ZENMAX SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2236076 RAMASAMY VAITHILINGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16594 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047584
D2W TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3147213 KAVITHA NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16595 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047584
D2W TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3149753 NAGESH BELUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16596 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047613
TIYAG TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2235422 MAHESH TIYYAGURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16597 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047613
TIYAG TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2235434 VIJAYA THIYYAGURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16598 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047621
AVADHOOTH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2277438 SMITHA SHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16599 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047621
AVADHOOTH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2277471 VINUTHA AGADOORAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16600 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047621
AVADHOOTH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2277504 SENTHILKUMARI VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16601 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047632
LYTECUBE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2285106 BELLALCHERU GIRISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16602 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047632
LYTECUBE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3188013 PADMA PRIYA DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16603 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047646
VI VIRTUAL MINDS INFOTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 530670 SHIVA BALIVADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16604 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047646
VI VIRTUAL MINDS INFOTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 530743 DHANA BALIVADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16605 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047647
GREENPOS SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2251160 TIWARI MEERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16606 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047647
GREENPOS SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2258637 NEETU KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16607 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047649
TIETECH SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2306894 SURENDRANATHA SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16608 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047649
TIETECH SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2307450

ARUNKUMAR RAVEENDRAN 
SASIKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16609 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047652
VRESONATE TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2178468 ELEZABETH KALLERACKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16610 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047652
VRESONATE TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 272823 SUNIL KALLERACKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16611 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047676
BLUEBERRY CHIP DESIGN SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1020002 BHAASKARAN RANGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16612 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047676
BLUEBERRY CHIP DESIGN SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1213488 SATHYANARAYAN PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16613 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047676
BLUEBERRY CHIP DESIGN SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1213505 THADIMARRI RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16614 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047676
BLUEBERRY CHIP DESIGN SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2192756 SATISH SATYANARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16615 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047707
DBM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2280838 DEEPAK DASHARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16616 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047707
DBM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2280845 BRUNDA DEEPAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 621



16617 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047707
DBM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2290974 MANJUNATH ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16618 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047716
SENNALL INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2170630 SRINIVASAN SWAMY KANNU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16619 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047716
SENNALL INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2170808 MAHALAKSHMI SURESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16620 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047765
EUMICE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2321337 NIRAV VAIDYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16621 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047765
EUMICE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2321349 DEVAKAR JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16622 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047766
CROISSANT EMBEDDED SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2301042

THIRUNAVUKKARASU 
RENGARAMANUJAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16623 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047766
CROISSANT EMBEDDED SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2301300

THIRUNAVUKKARASU 
VIJAYAKUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16624 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047776 ZIEL SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2260081 SHASHIKANT JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16625 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047776 ZIEL SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2260087 GYANENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16626 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047820 SRB INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2261353 GANGABASAPPA APPAJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16627 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047820 SRB INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2288703 BANNIKUPPE MAHADEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16628 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047820 SRB INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2288749 NAINI GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16629 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047829 SRI DEVI SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 374678 NARASIMHALU NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16630 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047829 SRI DEVI SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 374725 LAKSHMI NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16631 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047842 HIP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2328264 PRATHIBHA KONANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16632 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047842 HIP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2328308
NARASIMHA MURTHY 
KONANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16633 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047842 HIP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2650539
RAVISHANKAR NARASINGA 
KONANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16634 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047880
NOVUS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2319072 TUMPUNOORI SHAILENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16635 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047880
NOVUS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2319082 GOVINDRAJ PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16636 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047915
PBH EMIND INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2241687 PRINCE CHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16637 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047915
PBH EMIND INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2241697 BARNALI BHATTACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16638 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047937
LOGIKAVENUE IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2315181 AJITH KUMAR BALAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16639 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047937
LOGIKAVENUE IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2601001 GENGADHAR BALAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16640 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047941
GREEMAN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2344986 BINO RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16641 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047941
GREEMAN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2345294 MANOJ RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16642 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047959 I CLIX SOFT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2335241 SHIVAPPA SUBBANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16643 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047959 I CLIX SOFT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2335242 RUKMINI MUNIVENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16644 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047965
AWESOME INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2172263 AJAY RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16645 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047965
AWESOME INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2207769 RICHARD REX Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16646 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047970
INTELLISENSE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2299451 LAKSHMI SHREYAMSI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16647 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047970
INTELLISENSE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2303747 LAKSHMI AGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16648 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047970
INTELLISENSE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2311441 ARCHANA NITIN MOGRAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16649 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047979
CANOPUS SOFTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2280825 SREEDHAR RAO SUTHRAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16650 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047979
CANOPUS SOFTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2334815 KIRAN KUMAR SUTRAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16651 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047985
QUADREGA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2326653 NISHANT KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16652 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC047985
QUADREGA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 743123 SUDHAKAR KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16653 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048007
HAYAGRIVA INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2100365 YESHASWINI SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16654 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048007
HAYAGRIVA INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2143302 MANJUSHREE BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16655 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048009 ESSENSO LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2351452 SOUMYA RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16656 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048009 ESSENSO LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2351532 VEERESH RUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16657 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048009 ESSENSO LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2833379 NEERAJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16658 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048013
GENNA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2150961 BIRENDRA SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16659 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048013
GENNA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2151002 SAMIR BOULAHTIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16660 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048021
CONPROSOL CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2318689 RAMBABU DONTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16661 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048021
CONPROSOL CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2318702 VENKATA SATYA SAJJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16662 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048021
CONPROSOL CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2320725 RAJASEKHAR SANDAGALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16663 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048034
RENNOVA IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2231813 RAMANJA MERUGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16664 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048034
RENNOVA IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2232370 SUNEETHA SINGULURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16665 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048034
RENNOVA IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2295731 KIRAN KUMAR MODUGULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16666 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048046
QUEST TECHNOSOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3514804 KRISHNA ACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16667 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048046
QUEST TECHNOSOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5179990

THULASIRAMAN 
SATHISHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16668 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048064
DEDITUDE NET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2077104 NAGARAJ VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16669 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048064
DEDITUDE NET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2358375 RAVIKUMAR KEMPEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16670 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048100
KARNATAKA COMPTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2297067 BALARAJ PHILOMENRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16671 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048100
KARNATAKA COMPTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2350691 NATARAJA SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16672 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048114

PLAASAA CONTENT DATABASE 
SERVICES ANDCONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMLIMITED Strike Off 2327393 JAN PAUL DOUMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16673 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048114

PLAASAA CONTENT DATABASE 
SERVICES ANDCONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMLIMITED Strike Off 2974505 SRIKANTH PANAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16674 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048115
E-MARGA TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2338234 SHRUTI SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16675 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048115
E-MARGA TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2338350

SATHYANARAYANA 
SUNDARARAJALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16676 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048119
ADPAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2293978 PARTHA SAHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16677 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048119
ADPAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2293984 ADITI MITRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16678 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048136
MAC TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1986573 VISHNURAJ KUNJUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16679 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048136
MAC TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2333485 PRASHANTH BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16680 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048136
MAC TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2379385 ANURADHA NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16681 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048136
MAC TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3473449 AKASH CHANDRAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16682 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048136
MAC TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3535240 JYOTI MISRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16683 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048136
MAC TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3546308 SHANTANU DEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16684 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048146

INTELLIGENCE EVERYWHERE 
TECHSOFTSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Active 2369221 PRADEEP CHATUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16685 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048146

INTELLIGENCE EVERYWHERE 
TECHSOFTSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Active 2369257 ASHISH JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16686 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048146

INTELLIGENCE EVERYWHERE 
TECHSOFTSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Active 2369270 SUCHETHA GOVINDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16687 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048187 P2M INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6478257 BODDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16688 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048187 P2M INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6534053 MALA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16689 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048208
CHIKKLE SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1922627 MALLYAH MARIMUTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16690 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048208
CHIKKLE SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2315346 CHANDRAN GOKULNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16691 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048208
CHIKKLE SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2315394 VARADHARAJAN LAVANYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16692 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048208
CHIKKLE SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2335284 NARAYANASAMI CHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16693 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048216
MESSAPP SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2297222 SUMANT NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16694 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048216
MESSAPP SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2297228 RAMA PAVAN SREERAMAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16695 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048216
MESSAPP SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2548931 BHARGAVI SREERAMAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16696 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048224
ANVAYA NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2321018

KIRAN KUMAR JAKKUR 
SRINIVASA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16697 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048224
ANVAYA NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2364812 NARAYANASWAMY VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16698 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048228
RADIANT MIND SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2366702 MOHSIN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16699 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048228
RADIANT MIND SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2370060 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16700 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048228
RADIANT MIND SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2370067 ABHISHEK SILOIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16701 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048250
AQUALOGIC TECH SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2360668 MADHUSUDHAN GURRAMPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16702 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048250
AQUALOGIC TECH SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2389422 SIVASANKAR PATURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16703 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048250
AQUALOGIC TECH SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2961975 SESHI REDDY PATURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16704 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048252
ISOURCE WORLDWIDE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2308490 RICHARD ROCKMAN III Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16705 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048252
ISOURCE WORLDWIDE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2308506 RICHARD KOESTER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16706 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048252
ISOURCE WORLDWIDE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3470051 NARAYAN DATTATRAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16707 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048252
ISOURCE WORLDWIDE (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6405894

JAGAN MOHAN RAO 
SURYADEVARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16708 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048271
MEGA CITY SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2389846 JAMEEL AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16709 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048271
MEGA CITY SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2398386

MANSOOR AHMED KHADER 
NAWAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16710 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048284
STEM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2358140 GURURAJA ANANDATHIRTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16711 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048284
STEM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2358286

SOMASUNDARAM 
INDUSIKAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16712 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048292
TRANSBIZ TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2393316 IBRAHIM KHALEEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16713 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048292
TRANSBIZ TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2393695

CHITRADURGA AMANULLA 
KHAN MUZAHIR KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16714 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048303
ENCLOUD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1915062 PRIYAMVADA CHERUKURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16715 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048303
ENCLOUD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 388289

RAVIKRISHNA VENKATA 
CHERUKURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16716 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048307
OPENRIALTO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2855281 AKSHAY NANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16717 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048307
OPENRIALTO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6584978 SHYAM SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16718 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048359
PERMEATIVE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3101526 SUMALATHA VEDANAPARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16719 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048359
PERMEATIVE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3101600 ANIL KUMAR GUDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16720 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048361
TECHNODELVE TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2350285 AMITESH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16721 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048361
TECHNODELVE TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2350304 PRASHANT PAURUSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16722 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048361
TECHNODELVE TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2352951 DUSHYANT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16723 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048383
CLOUD TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2346001 AMJATHALI PYAREJOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16724 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048383
CLOUD TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2346024 PHYAREJAN USMAN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16725 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048399
COLOURS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2298742 NARAYANA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16726 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048399
COLOURS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2324098 MANJUNATHA NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16727 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048439
JAILABS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2388685 SUBBAREDDY PALUKURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16728 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048439
JAILABS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2399568 SARASWATHI PALUKURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16729 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048455
MERIDIAN BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2191541

NAGENDRA RAO BAPU 
NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16730 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048455
MERIDIAN BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2191554 SHIVAKUMAR SIDDIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16731 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048474
WE2CAN TECHNOLOGIESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2345874 LEEANDREW SILESHWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16732 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048474
WE2CAN TECHNOLOGIESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2351763 SANTOSH JAGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16733 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048519
THINKSPAN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 154914 RAVI SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16734 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048519
THINKSPAN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1802769 RANGARAJ SHANKARIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16735 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048519
THINKSPAN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3509244 JAYARAMAN VENKATESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16736 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048519
THINKSPAN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6475526 KRISHNAN SIVAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16737 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048568
KESTI INFOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2412903 PRASANNA KESTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16738 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048568
KESTI INFOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2412928 TEJASWINI KESTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16739 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048586
DATAQUATIC IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2368543 SATISH BAJPAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16740 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048586
DATAQUATIC IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2368563 MANSHI BAJPAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16741 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048644
AASRI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2396023 DUVVURU CHENCHU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16742 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048644
AASRI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2396027 BOLLA MADAN MOHAN REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16743 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048648
XLENT INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2417689 MANOJ KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16744 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048648
XLENT INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2417705 GOPINATH BALACHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16745 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048682 R & B INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2311179 RAGHAVENDRA THANTRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16746 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048682 R & B INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2326907 LAKSHMISHA THANTHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16747 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048682 R & B INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2342676 ABHILASHA THANTRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16748 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048682 R & B INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2391154
LAXMINARYANATANTRI 
JARKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16749 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048715
IDREAM IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2392963 RAVI SHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16750 RC402 U72200KA2008PTC048715
IDREAM IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2392986 MANOJ KUMAR RATHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16751 RC402 U72200KA2009FTC051096
EUFORAIZ SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2525346 RAJENDRA MAHADEVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16752 RC402 U72200KA2009FTC051096
EUFORAIZ SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2700131 AJAY SATHYANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16753 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048770
VISIONEX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2424622 RAVI CHANDRA MERUGU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16754 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048770
VISIONEX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2449755 NAGARAJA NANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16755 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048778
PRECISE TECHNOSOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2173448 PADMANABHAN DHARINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16756 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048778
PRECISE TECHNOSOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2331348 PADMANABHAN NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16757 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048829
NXK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2470830 ANANTHA DADESUGUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16758 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048829
NXK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2473153 POORNIMA DADESUGUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16759 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048841
WEB CIRCLE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2459746 PHANI CHERUVU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16760 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048841
WEB CIRCLE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2479832 NAGA VENKATA KODAVANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16761 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048872
WIDGET FACTORY SOFTWARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1673407 KAVITHA KANAPARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16762 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048872
WIDGET FACTORY SOFTWARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 294646 CHETAN PADIVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16763 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048873
VETCH SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2324634 SHASHI SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16764 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048873
VETCH SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2324829 RITU SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16765 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048900
VAIBHAV HI TECH POWER 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2446769 HANUMANTHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16766 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048900
VAIBHAV HI TECH POWER 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2477016 PRASANNA RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16767 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048917
STYLUS ANIMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 115452 SACHIN SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16768 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048917
STYLUS ANIMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1822522 SAMIR BHAGAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16769 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048920

STREAMDATA 
SOFTWARETECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2476015 THIMMEGOWDA VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16770 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048920

STREAMDATA 
SOFTWARETECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2476037 GIRISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16771 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048937
QUANTUMENT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2434054 CHINCHOLI JAYA BHARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16772 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048937
QUANTUMENT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 328886 BADRINATH RAGHAVENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16773 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048937
QUANTUMENT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3615146 GURURAJAN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16774 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048937
QUANTUMENT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3615153 VIJAYSHRI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16775 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048970
ITEANZ CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2338064 VENKATESAN MURUGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16776 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC048970
ITEANZ CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2338083 MANIKANDAN MUTHURAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16777 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049020
VIMAGINO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2435015 UMAKANT SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16778 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049020
VIMAGINO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3456772 SANDEEP SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16779 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049020
VIMAGINO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3626630 SAURABH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16780 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049051
SWADESH ANIMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1475874 CHRISTOPHER WHALEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16781 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049051
SWADESH ANIMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2123072 SANTI MEDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16782 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049051
SWADESH ANIMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2763944 CHIDANANDA MEDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16783 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049052 IBSG INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2482011 PRABHU PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16784 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049052 IBSG INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2635921 MALLANAGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16785 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049052 IBSG INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 374551 RAJENDRA WALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16786 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049081
INTELIAPPS DEVELOPMENT 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2161117 BRAHMANAND KOLAGADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16787 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049081
INTELIAPPS DEVELOPMENT 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2418999 DEEPAK KOLAGADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16788 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049089
IHASH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2471695

BALASUBRAMANIAN 
KANAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16789 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049089
IHASH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2472405 ELANGO PERIYASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16790 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049093
ANTILOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2062647 SHILPA REVANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16791 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049093
ANTILOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2390523 RAJAT SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16792 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049093
ANTILOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2390527 SANTOSH KUMAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16793 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049093
ANTILOX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2392914 SHANTALA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16794 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049100
DREAMFIRE INTERACTIVE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 169608 SANTOSH LAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16795 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049100
DREAMFIRE INTERACTIVE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2513923 PRINCE PERIAPURATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16796 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049121
DOTCORD IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2448425 SANDEEP HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16797 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049121
DOTCORD IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3094502 MANJUNATH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16798 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049121
DOTCORD IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7217231

ANVITH KARBAILU 
SURYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16799 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049145
ALPHATAC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2482924 ATEEQU ZAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16800 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049145
ALPHATAC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2482978 BILAL TAUSEEF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16801 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049156
IPOSA CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1852533

SUBRAMANIAM 
GOPALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16802 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049156
IPOSA CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2442552 SRIVIDHYA SUBRAMONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16803 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049160
THACKSONS INFOTECH (BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2301993 RAMESHSINGH THAKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16804 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049160
THACKSONS INFOTECH (BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2424358 ANIL SUKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16805 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049163
VISUALGEAR MEDIA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1474705 MALINI SURYANARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16806 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049163
VISUALGEAR MEDIA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2331948 REGUPATHY RAVINDRANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16807 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049163
VISUALGEAR MEDIA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2641803

SANTHANARAMAN 
SOUNDARARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16808 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049175
INDITRON TECHNOSYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2513499 MANDADHI LOGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16809 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049175
INDITRON TECHNOSYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2513512 VUTUKURU RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16810 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049175
INDITRON TECHNOSYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2518921 NARASIMHALU VASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16811 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049194
ITERUM HEALTHCARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2210002 JABIN PATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16812 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049194
ITERUM HEALTHCARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7457108 SUMITRA JANARDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16813 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049196
QUANTUMCORPS.COM 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2467699 DILIP KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16814 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049196
QUANTUMCORPS.COM 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2474017 SATHISHBABU SHANMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16815 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049199 TYL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2495026 FARHAD SHAHPURWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16816 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049199 TYL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2496498 MEGHRAJ JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16817 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049199 TYL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2496528 SABITHA ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16818 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049199 TYL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2504059 DEEPTHI GOVINDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16819 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049199 TYL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2504458 AMRITHA CHATHAMBALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16820 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049216
TECHYOGI SHRUTI SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2220949 KISLAY PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16821 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049216
TECHYOGI SHRUTI SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2237473 PRIYADARSHINI MEENAKSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16822 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049216
TECHYOGI SHRUTI SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2467240 PRAVEEN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16823 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049226
OCTOPETAL SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2535785 VIRUPAKSHI BOMMENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16824 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049226
OCTOPETAL SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3232891

NAGENDRAPPA 
BOMMENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16825 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049255
ONLINEMINDZ SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2492697

CHANDRASHEKARA 
MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16826 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049255
ONLINEMINDZ SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2492726

RAGHAVENDRA 
NARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16827 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049300
GACHAM INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2202812 CHANAPPA GANGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16828 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049300
GACHAM INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2360560 CHANAPPA ANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16829 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049315
CONCEITOTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2567334 DEBRAJ BANERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16830 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049315
CONCEITOTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2567354 SUPRATIM SENGUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16831 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049333
VANNU SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2491137 JONY BHASHA SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16832 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049333
VANNU SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2550603 ARAVINDA VANNU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16833 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049349 WASSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2506450 SAYED ABID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16834 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049349 WASSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2506478 ALMAS WAJID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16835 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049349 WASSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2556087 SAYED NAZARULLAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16836 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049361
JK INITIAL INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2471705 SHAMI SHAHUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16837 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049361
JK INITIAL INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2484712 SWECHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16838 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049376 MY ITVIBES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2561305 SIVA YENNETI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16839 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049376 MY ITVIBES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2561321 ANIL KALLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16840 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049437 NAP SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2569490 DABARU NAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16841 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049437 NAP SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2582799 ARJUN PASULABBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16842 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049437 NAP SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2636993 PABBISETTY RAJEEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16843 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049508
IDI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2542158 SANAT SRIVASTVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16844 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049508
IDI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2542166 ASHUTOSH MUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16845 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049508
IDI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2542181 DINESH KEDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16846 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049508
IDI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2547011 BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16847 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049510
TENXPERTS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2586411 VIKAS GOENKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16848 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049510
TENXPERTS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2586853 GOVINDARAJ KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16849 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049532
AMBERROOT SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2537149 KARTHIK SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16850 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049532
AMBERROOT SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2537215 GANGANNA SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16851 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049532
AMBERROOT SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2540069 YOGESH KAMAT MHAMAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16852 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049565
SAPSMITHS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2570929

MOHAMED HASAN ABDUL 
WAHHAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16853 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049565
SAPSMITHS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2588551

ABDUL RAHMAN ABDUL 
WAHAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16854 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049565
SAPSMITHS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2604590 EJAS ANVAR ABDUL RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16855 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049609
4D TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3377011

YESHWANTH BODAPATTI 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16856 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049609
4D TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3377054 SANDEEP KUMAR MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16857 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049609
4D TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5347456 NAVEEN RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16858 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049652
CITYLAND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 365411 SRINIVASARAO KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16859 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049652
CITYLAND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 365486 HIMA KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16860 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049662
PEAK ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2408641

HARI KRISHNA GUPTA 
NAMBURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16861 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049662
PEAK ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2413744 JAYA KRISHNA GUPTA NAMBURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16862 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049662
PEAK ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2455274

MUNIVENKATA NEELIMA 
VUTUKURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16863 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049673
METEONIC IT CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1929411 ANKUR MEHROTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16864 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049673
METEONIC IT CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1962102 VANDANA MEHROTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 630



16865 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049729
NANOJET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2604802 NADISH SAINYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16866 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049729
NANOJET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2604811 SOWBHAGYA MUNIAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16867 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049739
EZEECLOUD INFOSERVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2292928 RAJESH KUMAR KOTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16868 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049739
EZEECLOUD INFOSERVES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5197139 SWETHA PATHIKONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16869 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049760
ZENWORD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2013889 ANAND RAGHUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16870 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049760
ZENWORD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2629988 VIJAYALAKSHMI MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16871 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049766
SYNAPSE NETWORK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2596509 ABISHEK DHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16872 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049766
SYNAPSE NETWORK PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5310295 AMBICA PANDITA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16873 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049773
H2K TECHNOLOGIES AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2180176 HARSATH GHAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16874 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049773
H2K TECHNOLOGIES AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2545761 MALHARI DHOTREKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16875 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049803 COOP SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2482044 CHRISTOPHER ALVORD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16876 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049803 COOP SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2482046 VICKI ALVORD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16877 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049850
NOOR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2424046 MOHAMMED KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16878 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049850
NOOR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2433076 NAWAZ KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16879 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049850
NOOR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2433714 BHAGWAN MANGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16880 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049853
NOS REVES TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2633127 HARA ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16881 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049853
NOS REVES TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3567869 KHUSHBOO NAGPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16882 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049863
BIG BEN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1839643 SATEESH GURURAJACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16883 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049863
BIG BEN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 703439 SATBINDER LAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16884 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049865
INSTECH GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6725809 SHAIK AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16885 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049865
INSTECH GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6794902 SUDHEER KUMAR DEVARAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16886 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049883 AXIM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1140854 PREMANAND KINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16887 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049883 AXIM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2202004 RAMDASS THIRUVALLUVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16888 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049911

SAVIANCE INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 111733 SUMER BISWAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16889 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049911

SAVIANCE INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 2649853 RUMELI BISWAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16890 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049911

SAVIANCE INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 5215273 ASRU BISWAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16891 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049911

SAVIANCE INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 5216488 JONATHAN SITLHOU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16892 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049919 RICOR SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2621613
MUTHU RAMA SETHUPATHY 
MUTHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16893 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049919 RICOR SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2621632 SHUNMUGAPRIYA SANKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16894 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049926
YUUMI DATA CENTER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2303638 SANTOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16895 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049926
YUUMI DATA CENTER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 66576 HAREESH ASNANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16896 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049933
SAPNEO SOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
BANGALOREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2610881 SAFI KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16897 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049933
SAPNEO SOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
BANGALOREPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2878315 MOHAMMAD IDRIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16898 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049948
E - CENTRIC BUSINESS NETWORK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2401457 ANIKET SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16899 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049948
E - CENTRIC BUSINESS NETWORK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2494379 RASHMI RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16900 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049948
E - CENTRIC BUSINESS NETWORK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2530147 RISHABH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16901 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049948
E - CENTRIC BUSINESS NETWORK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2657963 PRADEEP RAJGARHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16902 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049948
E - CENTRIC BUSINESS NETWORK 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2796755 SUDHIR ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16903 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049959
ECOSENSE INNOVATIONSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2652580 SHYAM MALIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16904 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049959
ECOSENSE INNOVATIONSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2652586 SHAMSHEER MALIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16905 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049968
MCM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1904568 MALLAMMA BIDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16906 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049968
MCM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2621779 MANSUR SHAMSI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16907 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049968
MCM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2621811 NOOR SAYEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16908 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049968
MCM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3046322 CHIDANAND DALWAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16909 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049968
MCM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3087657 MOHAMMED SHAHERIAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16910 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049977
VIZIER TECHNOLOGIESSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2651173 GHULAM HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16911 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC049977
VIZIER TECHNOLOGIESSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2652920 MOHAMMAD NALBAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16912 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050032
SRUSTITECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2661202 RUDRAPPA HIRAGANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16913 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050032
SRUSTITECH (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2661714 BHEEMENDRAN SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16914 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050041
CANLIB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2104811 SHIJU JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16915 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050041
CANLIB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2104840 PRIYA MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16916 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050083
RAYYAN IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2651475 SHAIK SHAHTAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16917 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050083
RAYYAN IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2654181 TASNEEM BANU SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16918 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050083
RAYYAN IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2654185 MOHAMMAD KHAZI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16919 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050088
EPCON SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2526802 EDWARD WILLMAN III Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16920 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050088
EPCON SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2526805 ADITYA BELWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16921 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050105 IB LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2298097 MAYANK GOEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
16922 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050105 IB LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2614237 MANISH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16923 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050110
CT ADVANCED ENGINEERING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2588952 SONAL SHALINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16924 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050110
CT ADVANCED ENGINEERING 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2616718 PRASHANT KAUP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16925 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050115
SPRIJIN I T CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2650636 SAMEER GURAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16926 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050115
SPRIJIN I T CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2650650

BASAPPAGOUDARA 
VEERENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16927 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050115
SPRIJIN I T CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5308930 MYSORE KIRAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16928 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050121
CATION CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2617591 JYOTHI VOBBILIREDDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16929 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050121
CATION CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2624998 HARI SHANKAR VOBBILI REDDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16930 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050130
SANDRON INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2655336 MILTON ANTONYSAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16931 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050130
SANDRON INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2655397 JAMES ANTHONYSAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16932 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050130
SANDRON INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2655423 JAGAN CHIKKARASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16933 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050157
MICRON IT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2103371 SEEMA SAVALGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16934 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050157
MICRON IT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2104582 ROOPA CHANDRASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16935 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050161
KINETIC BRAINS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2877532 MUKUND MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16936 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050161
KINETIC BRAINS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2877547 VINITA ANANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16937 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050169
TRANSMED TECHNOLOGIES 
BANGALORE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2669141 RAGHAVENDRA MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16938 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050169
TRANSMED TECHNOLOGIES 
BANGALORE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2669147 AJAY KUMAR SARAVANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16939 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050251
AR CAP TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1878794 ARUNKUMAR RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16940 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050251
AR CAP TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2383451 KAILAM ANNADURAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16941 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050259
SMITE TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1311949 IRFAN BARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16942 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050259
SMITE TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2295940 SRIHARSHA SUBBANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16943 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050273
AMRUTHA TECHNOSOFT 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2660870 SHIVANANDASWAMY MATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16944 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050273
AMRUTHA TECHNOSOFT 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2662168 DONEHALLI PRASHANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16945 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050285
SPLASH-J CAREERS ONLINE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1734322 VIJAY BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16946 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050285
SPLASH-J CAREERS ONLINE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2412594 ARUN JAMES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16947 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050294
ZEALOUS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2690702 VARUN NELLITHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16948 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050294
ZEALOUS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5245474 RIJEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16949 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050315
REPAP SYSTEMS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2667070 GUNASEKARAN SEETHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16950 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050315
REPAP SYSTEMS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2667088 SIDDARAJU SATHISHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16951 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050327
ARADHYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2616324

DAYANANDA SHIVANANDA 
SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16952 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050327
ARADHYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2616331 TIPTUR REKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16953 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050343
NEWS ERP SOFTWARES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2331348 PADMANABHAN NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16954 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050343
NEWS ERP SOFTWARES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2624893 PRABHAMALINI SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16955 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050376
SPHINX WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2606513 RAHEEM LODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16956 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050376
SPHINX WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2606515 ATHIYA KHANUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16957 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050417
LA GREENMAA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2631213 SRINIVASAN RANGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16958 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050417
LA GREENMAA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2631255 THIRUMALA PADMAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16959 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050420
ASKUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2695422 MOHAMMED MUHAMMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16960 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050420
ASKUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2706454 MANICKAM RAJASEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16961 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050426
LEARNINGMINDS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1485961 PARSA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16962 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050426
LEARNINGMINDS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1486601 IDRIS AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16963 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050472
COMTOG TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1547964 SRIRAM SAMANTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16964 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050472
COMTOG TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2673151 SATHYA MUTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16965 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050474
TAPAS BPOSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2694295 BADDELA AJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16966 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050474
TAPAS BPOSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2706774 VINODKUMAR BARAKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16967 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050476
ABHEDYASOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2305454 SITESH MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16968 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050476
ABHEDYASOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2649245 BRIJESH KALATHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16969 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050476
ABHEDYASOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7349407 RAM SAKHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16970 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050476
ABHEDYASOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7352599

JAGDAMBA PRASAD 
SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 634



16971 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050478
SOFTHOUGHT INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2704684 NARAYAN RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16972 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050478
SOFTHOUGHT INFORMATION 
SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2704697 RAJEEV JAGADEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16973 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050489
OM TECHNO SOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2589170 HUMCHADAKATTE GIREESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16974 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050489
OM TECHNO SOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2718587 SINDHU NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16975 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050490
PRO B SERVICES OUTSOURCING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2694295 BADDELA AJAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16976 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050490
PRO B SERVICES OUTSOURCING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2706848 LOKESH BADDELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16977 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050490
PRO B SERVICES OUTSOURCING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2706910 BHASKAR BADDELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16978 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050513
XARXA HEALTH MANAGEMENT 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2538026 RAJAGOPALAN NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16979 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050513
XARXA HEALTH MANAGEMENT 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2552088 VISHWAKARMA DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16980 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050529 ANTHILL SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2710309 SHABANA BIBI HALEEMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16981 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050529 ANTHILL SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2710323 MOHAMMED DASTAGIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16982 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050529 ANTHILL SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2710324 PRATHIBA NANJUNDARAJEURS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16983 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050547
QUTESYS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2686156 RAJENDRA MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16984 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050547
QUTESYS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2686185 THOMAS JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16985 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050560
DIVYA NET SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2401254 GIRDHARI RAJPUROHIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16986 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050560
DIVYA NET SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2460929 JAYESH KOTHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16987 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050567 RED FORCE LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2658698 YASH SANNEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16988 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050567 RED FORCE LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3041852 MOHAN SUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16989 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050583 RYAN INFO-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2651392 MANSINGH ARUMUGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16990 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050583 RYAN INFO-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 683049 PHILLIPPE MADHURANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16991 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050586
NETWORK PROTOCOL SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2676328 SUPRIYA GEJJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16992 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050586
NETWORK PROTOCOL SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2677349 VYAPAKA JAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16993 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050672
FORTUNESOFT IT INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1952905 JOBIN THARAPPEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16994 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050672
FORTUNESOFT IT INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2116377 DEEPU THARAPPEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16995 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050723
BANASHRI CREATIVE SOFTWARES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2529755 JAYASHREE SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16996 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050723
BANASHRI CREATIVE SOFTWARES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2529775 KRISHNA HIRIYUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16997 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050736
KAQUAL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2097643 ALOK SAINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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16998 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050736
KAQUAL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6616197 MONIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

16999 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050748
CLOUDFORCE CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2663451 SURESH MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17000 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050748
CLOUDFORCE CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5267822 KANTHARAJ DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17001 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050749 RIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2327117 DEBABRATA DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17002 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050749 RIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2715170 SUBIR SAHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17003 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050754
BLAZE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6363790 DASARI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17004 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050754
BLAZE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7444553 BABU NAIDU DASARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17005 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050840
CHLOE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2690293 PIYUSH GOEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17006 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050840
CHLOE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2697537 VITTAL RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17007 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050842
NASYA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2690175 STEPHEN VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17008 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050842
NASYA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2696400 SANIL JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17009 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050849
ADIESYS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2708913 RAJENDRA MAKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17010 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050849
ADIESYS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2730498

RAGHAVENDRA 
POMMARAPALLI SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17011 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050861
ARVIN SOFTSERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2750680 SURESWARI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17012 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050861
ARVIN SOFTSERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2750998 RAJESH MUTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17013 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050870
AHOY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2709387 RAHUL BHAGEERADHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17014 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050870
AHOY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2709405 AVIN GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17015 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050870
AHOY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2724204 DEEPESH POOVALAPIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17016 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050873
SANGACHATWAM SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2415429 PARUL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17017 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050873
SANGACHATWAM SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2439529 UDAY SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17018 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050903
OVERTAKE SOLUTIONS AND 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2112776 SUSHILA KHANDELWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17019 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050903
OVERTAKE SOLUTIONS AND 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2476775 PREETI KHANDELWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17020 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050908
TARAV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2724494 TARUNAHARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17021 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050908
TARAV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2724498 RAJDULARI VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17022 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050940
FRENSCOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1905873 SATISH BONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17023 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050940
FRENSCOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2695558 SURESH BONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17024 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050955
SILICONEDGE TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2749670

BALACHANDRA 
CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17025 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050955
SILICONEDGE TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2749698 TUKARAM RATHOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17026 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050955
SILICONEDGE TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2750658 NAVEEN NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17027 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050955
SILICONEDGE TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2750674 DHENA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17028 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050955
SILICONEDGE TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2753692 PUTTASWAMAIAH MANJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17029 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050957
PALANTIER SYSTEMS &SOFTWARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2653025 MANI KUMAR ADARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17030 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050957
PALANTIER SYSTEMS &SOFTWARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2653058 SUNIL KUMAR KOLLURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17031 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC050957
PALANTIER SYSTEMS &SOFTWARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2653087 CHANDRA SHEKAR CHERUKURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17032 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051018
ENERSEN TECHNOLOGIES 
KARNATAKA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2724627 SENTHIL RAJAMANICKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17033 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051018
ENERSEN TECHNOLOGIES 
KARNATAKA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2747354 MURALI SUBRAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17034 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051045
MTH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2672270 SHRILAKSHMI KUYYAMUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17035 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051045
MTH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2688082 MRUNALINI PRASANNA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17036 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051048
WIZARDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1850706 RANGANATHA BHATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17037 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051048
WIZARDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2751978 SUMEENDRANATH BHATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17038 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051058
INNOWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1114812

NERLIGE SADASHIVANNA 
VISHWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17039 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051058
INNOWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2680157 SHRUTHI CHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17040 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051064
NETCASTLE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2742165 SANTHOSH MALLYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17041 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051064
NETCASTLE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2742198 SUJITH MALLYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17042 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051095 CZARS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2774731 ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17043 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051095 CZARS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2775075 GOBINDA DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17044 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051115
SUNMITRA INFOWAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2183728 ARVIND VYASARAYAMUTT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17045 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051115
SUNMITRA INFOWAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2776712 HARISH MUDDARAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17046 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051115
SUNMITRA INFOWAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2776801 RANGARAJU SEETHARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17047 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051135
ADROIT HUMAN CREATIVE 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1997757 EAPEN VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17048 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051135
ADROIT HUMAN CREATIVE 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2519028 BHAGRA JYOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17049 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051179 AGUILA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2776931 GIRISH ALEKKADY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17050 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051179 AGUILA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6804987 ISMAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17051 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051179 AGUILA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6804999 MAVE NIDYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17052 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051191 VEGA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2774812 CHANDRASHEKAR MUDIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17053 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051191 VEGA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2774833 PELLURU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17054 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051236
EMINENT INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2715904 BASAVARAJ BHAIRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17055 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051236
EMINENT INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2715923 SUNIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17056 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051243
RCMMD HEALTH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3325595 AVINASH SHAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17057 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051271 KINCO SOFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2321920 NAZRE RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17058 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051271 KINCO SOFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2650027 SAVITHA PANNOJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17059 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051274
BRIO TELESERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1541820 HARISH KOLAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17060 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051274
BRIO TELESERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1541833 SHRIKANT JOSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17061 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051279
SAESUN INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1908641 SURESH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17062 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051279
SAESUN INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2644483 SHOKATALI BABUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17063 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051279
SAESUN INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2800439 MAHMOOD FARIZHENDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17064 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051279
SAESUN INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2804578 KIRAN HONNALI MAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17065 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051279
SAESUN INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2813499 HARISHCHANDRA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17066 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051293
MINDLEAP TECHNOVENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2805409 SRIRAM CHADALAVADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17067 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051293
MINDLEAP TECHNOVENTURES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2812499 SOWMYA VAJJALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17068 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051300
SCANNER SYSTEMS 
ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2669030 SURENDRA KADALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17069 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051300
SCANNER SYSTEMS 
ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2825666 KRISHNA KOLLATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17070 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051301

BAIKADI SOFTWARE & 
HEALTHCARETECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED Strike Off 2368954 SUNITHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17071 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051301

BAIKADI SOFTWARE & 
HEALTHCARETECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED Strike Off 2374516 PAVITHRA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17072 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051301

BAIKADI SOFTWARE & 
HEALTHCARETECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED Strike Off 2528046 BAIKADI RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17073 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051309
JAGUAR'S IT EMERGING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2800266 KIRAN SELVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17074 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051309
JAGUAR'S IT EMERGING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2800269

CHANDRASEKHAR 
RAMAGOWNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17075 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051324
VERTICESOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2738369 KONDURU VARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17076 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051324
VERTICESOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2738386 GANGARAJU RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17077 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051344
TRYO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2785509

RAJALAKSHMI BILIGI 
MALLIKARJUNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17078 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051344
TRYO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2795300

BHAMIDIPATI SEETHA 
MAHALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17079 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051384
THINKBIT TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2798724

SHIVA KUMAR 
VENKATACHALAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17080 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051384
THINKBIT TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2798731 SATISH PRABHU RAMADASS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17081 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051384
THINKBIT TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2798734 VINAY PUTTARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17082 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051394
SYNOSYS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2779763 SHAMSUDHEEN PARAMBIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17083 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051394
SYNOSYS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2782615 POKKERHAJI ALIKKUTTYHAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17084 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051394
SYNOSYS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2796909 SHAJI PARAMBAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17085 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051398
M2M TELEMETRICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2649350 MOORTHYRAJU VATSAVAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17086 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051398
M2M TELEMETRICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2778614

RAMA KRISHNAM RAJU 
VATSAVAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17087 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051399
OPSBUDS SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1545076 CARIAPA KALAMANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17088 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051399
OPSBUDS SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5280905 KALANIPAKKAM HARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17089 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051401
REDBERRY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6508632 QUAZI MOHD SIDDIQUI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17090 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051401
REDBERRY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6508639 SURESHBABU KANIKARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17091 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051407
ATTRIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2808636 SREEHARI ARANGHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17092 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051407
ATTRIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2816491 AVINASH GOVINDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17093 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051407
ATTRIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2816807 GOVINDAPPA THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17094 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051428
REEDBIRD TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6886046 MOHAMMED ALTAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17095 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051428
REEDBIRD TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6894580 AYUB KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17096 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051442

SMARTSYS 
INNOVATIVETECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1919951 SUBBANAIDU RAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17097 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051442

SMARTSYS 
INNOVATIVETECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2015137 DARSHAN RANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17098 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051442

SMARTSYS 
INNOVATIVETECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2018117 MUKESH TOMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17099 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051442

SMARTSYS 
INNOVATIVETECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2168862 MORIMISETTY PANDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17100 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051442

SMARTSYS 
INNOVATIVETECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2327547 SUDHIR RANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17101 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051454
BUMBLEBEE ANIMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2802016 GUJJADI NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17102 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051454
BUMBLEBEE ANIMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2802030 VANITHA NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17103 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051474
GREEN PARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2362361 ANOOP BOINDLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17104 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051474
GREEN PARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2451860 ARJUN BOYILLA MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17105 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051490
FEDORA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2752827 ABHILASH JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17106 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051490
FEDORA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2752849

KRISHNAKUMAR PARASNATH 
YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17107 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051507
ARRANTSYS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2719866 MURALIDHAR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17108 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051507
ARRANTSYS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2738218 KONDURU VASUDEVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17109 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051507
ARRANTSYS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2738234 NALLURE RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17110 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051507
ARRANTSYS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2738255 KONDUR RAJENDRA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17111 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051524
PRAVARA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1871840 MANKALI GURUPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17112 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051524
PRAVARA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2776203 NANDINI MANKALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17113 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051532
BENAKA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2713147

CHANDRASHEKAR 
VEERABASAVARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17114 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051532
BENAKA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2713173 MANJUNATH JADAW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17115 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051601 BIZTREE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6525623 HEMANTHA KOLISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17116 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051601 BIZTREE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6682062 PUSAPATI SRINIVASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17117 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051604
TRIKONNECT TECHNOLOGIES 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2817493

KRISHNAKUMAR 
SIVASANKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17118 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051604
TRIKONNECT TECHNOLOGIES 
(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2824007

VAARANAMKUDATHU 
SANGEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17119 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051618
PRIMEDSYS COMMUNICATIONS 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2675208

PRAKASH GURUCHANNA 
BASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17120 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051618
PRIMEDSYS COMMUNICATIONS 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2678565 PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17121 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051621
TAYLOR TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2825411 NAGARAJAN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17122 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051621
TAYLOR TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2825430 SOBHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17123 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051640
ASWA INFO SOLUTIONS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2735124 AYYAPPA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17124 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051640
ASWA INFO SOLUTIONS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2735150 SUBHAS RAVULAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17125 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051641
BLUE MAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2823317 SAMSON VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17126 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051641
BLUE MAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3438838 SURESH PERUMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17127 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051642
SAGASYS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1948923

BALARAM DAS GADE 
VENKATALAKSHMINARASIMHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17128 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051642
SAGASYS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2710544 RANI GADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17129 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051642
SAGASYS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6618907 RAHUL KATARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17130 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051646
NOVEL MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2808045 DILEEP CHANDRASHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17131 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051646
NOVEL MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2809651 SHANTH KUMAR KENCHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17132 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051650 HEXAD INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2264386 SHAMANNA MUTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17133 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051650 HEXAD INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2910041 SURESH SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17134 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051659
NEW LINK TECHNOLOGIES 
BANGALORE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2804632 GIRISH GNANAMURTHACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17135 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051659
NEW LINK TECHNOLOGIES 
BANGALORE PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3392625 DIVYA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17136 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051672
AELERA TECHNOLOGIESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2843446 CLAIR CRANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17137 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051672
AELERA TECHNOLOGIESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3310739 RATISH TAWDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17138 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051702
INETCENTRIC IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6401949 SUDHIKAR KOWLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17139 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051702
INETCENTRIC IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6539398 KOMMALA RANJITH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17140 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051712
TREOBIZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2850388 PANKAJA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17141 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051712
TREOBIZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2850618 KADAVATH PRADEEP KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17142 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051720
NPEOPLE SOFTECH CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2829854 MRUTYUNJAYA TRIPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17143 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051720
NPEOPLE SOFTECH CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2831906 BIJAN KUMAR MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17144 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051754
ORANESYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1994860 VIKAS PUNDREEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17145 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051754
ORANESYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2006048 BRIJBALA PUNDREEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17146 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051778
TECH MANTRA INFO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2762459 KAVITA SANJAY GOSWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17147 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051778
TECH MANTRA INFO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2771493 PRAGYA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17148 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051786
ECODE ENGINEERING 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 1602368 RAJESH SETHURAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17149 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051786
ECODE ENGINEERING 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 1802769 RANGARAJ SHANKARIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17150 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051838
SULBA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2847035 VENKANNA TALEWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17151 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051838
SULBA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2847051

SRINIVASAMURTHY 
VENKATARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17152 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051866
VITALMON SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2833412 SANJAY SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17153 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051870
ROUTE 2 IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2585686 GIRISH SANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17154 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051870
ROUTE 2 IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2585917 GURUPRASAD SANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17155 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051896
CSCALE SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1760895 SANTOSH SREENIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17156 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051896
CSCALE SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2535502 JYOTI SREENIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17157 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051905
BLITZSCHLAG TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2831193 CHINDE YOUGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17158 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051905
BLITZSCHLAG TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2831290 MIRCHE AVINASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17159 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051905
BLITZSCHLAG TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2831335 VENKATRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17160 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051905
BLITZSCHLAG TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2831363 BHURE KRANTIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17161 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051922
CHARIOT SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2875230 JALADI BHANU PRATAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17162 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051922
CHARIOT SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2875270 VUNNAM RATNA RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17163 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051962
TRACNETIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1119557

PURUSHOTTAMUDU 
RACHABATTUNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17164 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051962
TRACNETIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2870566 SUDHAKAR DAMACHERLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17165 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051962
TRACNETIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2875444 USHA SREENIVASALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17166 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051966
LOG-US BUSINESS SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2781664 PRASHANTH NADAMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17167 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051966
LOG-US BUSINESS SYSTEMS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2781671 MADHAVI KORKUPPAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17168 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051976
HAYASOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2837591 VINIL SURYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17169 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC051976
HAYASOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2837702 VIKRAM SANJEEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17170 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC052003
EDUCAMPUS LEARNING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2875359 MAHESH DANANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17171 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC052003
EDUCAMPUS LEARNING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2875404 SUBHAS DANANNAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17172 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC052012
DEEMAG INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2817128 NAZANIN GHADIALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17173 RC402 U72200KA2009PTC052012
DEEMAG INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 938218 BARJIS GHADIALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17174 RC402 U72200KA2010FTC052446
OMNILINK SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2871461 DONALD KELLUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17175 RC402 U72200KA2010FTC052446
OMNILINK SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2871536 CHARLES PEARSON JR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17176 RC402 U72200KA2010FTC054712
CHROMAGIC VIDEO INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2968478 ROBERT OWEN EIFRIG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17177 RC402 U72200KA2010FTC054712
CHROMAGIC VIDEO INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2968507 CHANCHAL CHATTERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17178 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052031
FASTEK TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2815922 SUJATA MOHAPATRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17179 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052031
FASTEK TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3176089 SUPRABHAT MOHAPATRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17180 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052048
VENKATMANGUDI CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2720489

VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN 
MANGUDI SWAMINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17181 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052048
VENKATMANGUDI CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2752581

RAGHAVENDRA RAO 
PERIYAPATNA SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17182 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052048
VENKATMANGUDI CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2796442 USHA HANUMANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17183 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052068
DATSI IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2719517 SRINIVASAN VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17184 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052068
DATSI IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2719527 SUSHMA CHAKKIRALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17185 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052078
SCIENZA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2135333 MANISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17186 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052078
SCIENZA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2795414 PREM SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17187 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052078
SCIENZA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2795596 VENKATA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17188 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052078
SCIENZA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2816147 MRINAL DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17189 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052078
SCIENZA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 307240 AWANISH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17190 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052098 T A P INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895098 PERIASWAMY SHASHIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17191 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052098 T A P INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895118 SHEKAR BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17192 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052098 T A P INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2895215 SYED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17193 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052138
SYNECTICS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1148641 SUDHIR SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17194 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052138
SYNECTICS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5233964 KALERU SANTOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17195 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052142
LALITH INFO TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2796799 PRATIMA NARAYANSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17196 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052142
LALITH INFO TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2797194 NARAYANSWAMY LAXMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17197 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052156
SHEARWATER SOFTWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2859869 UMADEVI KADALURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17198 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052156
SHEARWATER SOFTWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3313536

MUDDARANGEGOWDA 
MUDDARANGEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17199 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052159
TEKBRIDGE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2869859 HASHIM PUTHUPARAMPIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17200 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052159
TEKBRIDGE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3410977 MANEET KAUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17201 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052174
ECONNECT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2886350 ANANDA HARIRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17202 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052174
ECONNECT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2886358 KARANAM CHAKRAPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17203 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052197
APPSCONNECT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1515897 CHETAN SOMASHEKARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17204 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052197
APPSCONNECT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3444161 SRIKAR VEMPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17205 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052215
BERYLSYS TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2872428 OM PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17206 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052215
BERYLSYS TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3131836 VASHU SAWLANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17207 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052217

TRUSTWAVE INFORMATION 
SECURITY ANDCOMPLIANCE INDIA 
PRIVATE LVATE LIMITED Active 2708946 ROBERT JEFFREY MC CULLEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17208 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052217

TRUSTWAVE INFORMATION 
SECURITY ANDCOMPLIANCE INDIA 
PRIVATE LVATE LIMITED Active 2718581 MARK ISERLOTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17209 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052217

TRUSTWAVE INFORMATION 
SECURITY ANDCOMPLIANCE INDIA 
PRIVATE LVATE LIMITED Active 7046779 ANNABEL ROSE LEWIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17210 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052239 RYNAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2886055 GOPI CHALLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17211 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052239 RYNAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7115936 VEDAGNANI CHALLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17212 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052243
ANOVA IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2875606 VASUDEVA NALLAPOTHULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17213 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052243
ANOVA IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2875619 ASHWINI SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17214 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052266 IRIA TECHIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2797535 AJITH VOMBATKERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17215 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052266 IRIA TECHIES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2845301 ABHISHEK RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17216 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052288
IRECKONSOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2825392 CHANDRA KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17217 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052288
IRECKONSOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2843879 MANAS KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17218 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052335
CONCH INFOMATICS E-SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2849683 PRAVIN SING Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17219 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052335
CONCH INFOMATICS E-SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2849692 PAVAN PREM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17220 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052342
OKYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2535186 SRIKANTH DANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17221 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052342
OKYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2877692 SWAYAM DANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17222 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052348
INFINICS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2888692 REMALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17223 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052348
INFINICS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2888740 RAJANI REMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17224 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052380
WITS SOFTWARE SERVICE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2831852 PREETHAM CHIKKANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17225 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052380
WITS SOFTWARE SERVICE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2854060 ABHILASH HANUMANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17226 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052390
ILLUME SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2846082 SURESH RAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17227 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052390
ILLUME SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2877288

PARASHIVAMURTHY 
PUTTABASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17228 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052393
TUNING FORK TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1761471 SAURABH CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17229 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052393
TUNING FORK TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2785546 SUGENDHA MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17230 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052411
KAILASAM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2878267 AJITH NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17231 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052411
KAILASAM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2878312 MANJULA MADATHIL AJITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17232 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052418

SIMPLE INNOVATIVE 
TECHNOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2882976 ARUN NAYAKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17233 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052418

SIMPLE INNOVATIVE 
TECHNOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2885187

NARAYANASWAMY 
HANUMANTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17234 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052451
SENANYE INFOSOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2916811 ENUMUDI NARESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17235 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052451
SENANYE INFOSOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2916896 SHANKAR ASHOKKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17236 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052474 NIQ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2878446 GORDON NEWTON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17237 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052474 NIQ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2878456 THEODOROS PANOPOULOS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17238 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052521
DESIGN FOX CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2906147 LIBBY SIMON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17239 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052521
DESIGN FOX CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3045317 CHRISTOPH ZACHARIAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17240 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052553
L K INDESIGN & SOFTWARE 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2914153 MADHU KESHAVA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17241 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052553
L K INDESIGN & SOFTWARE 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2914162

MURALI KUMAR KESHAVA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17242 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052553
L K INDESIGN & SOFTWARE 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2914180

KESHAVA REDDY KRISHNA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17243 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052612
PLANN IT CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2235989 RAJANI GOTETI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17244 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052612
PLANN IT CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7004700 RAVINUTHALA LINGARAJU RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17245 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052643
JNYANA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2832984 TUMKUR RAJATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17246 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052643
JNYANA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2833036 RAJENDRA PRASANNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17247 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052643
JNYANA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2841593

PALAYAM BALACHANDRA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17248 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052643
JNYANA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2886405 SUNIL SAMPATH KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17249 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052796
NAYWIRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2905307 MADAN GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17250 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052796
NAYWIRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2905455 KAMALJIT KAUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17251 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052819
SILK YARD TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 402645

KALYANASUNDARAM 
SRIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17252 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052819
SILK YARD TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 971956 RADHAKRISHNA DIVAKARUNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17253 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052832 V SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2891566
POORNIMA 
NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17254 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052832 V SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2904139
VINAYKUMAR 
PARASHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17255 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052836
SOLASTEK NETWORK SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2892050 DEVI MARGABANDHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17256 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052836
SOLASTEK NETWORK SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2911956 PRASHANTH JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17257 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052843
WEBGAINTS SOFTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2943681

DINESH KUMAR 
DHANASEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17258 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052843
WEBGAINTS SOFTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3260287 SATHISH KUMAR ELUMALAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17259 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052845
TRILLION TELESYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2972623 GUBBI PRASHANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17260 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052845
TRILLION TELESYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7234708 POONAM PRASHANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17261 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052861
PRAXIR TECHNO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2955844 PRIYANK GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17262 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052861
PRAXIR TECHNO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3183044

ANANTHAVENKATASUBRAMANI
AN SIVARAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17263 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052896
BHAGYAM SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2156201 VINAYKUMAR SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17264 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052896
BHAGYAM SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2947390 SANDEEP KUMAR UMAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17265 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052896
BHAGYAM SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2951808 SRINIVASAN RAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17266 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052896
BHAGYAM SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2951836 PRADEEP KUMAR UMAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17267 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052913
SAAGAM IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2910471 KIRAN REDDY SAGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17268 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052913
SAAGAM IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5156861 SURENDRA GANUGAPENTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17269 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052936
VALARCH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2948946 RAMAA VENUGOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17270 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052936
VALARCH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2964019 SRINIVASA ANANTHASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17271 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052954 HEZRON SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2760480 CHARLES ROMEO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17272 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052954 HEZRON SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2893875 SABASTIN FRANCIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17273 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052957
ZINNIAAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2146119 SURYAKANT JADHAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17274 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052957
ZINNIAAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2896824 SIDRAM SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17275 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052957
ZINNIAAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3425525 RAGHAVENDRA SARAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17276 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052969
DIGIKRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2971848

VASUDEVA RAO 
CHIKKAKURUGODU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17277 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC052969
DIGIKRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2974945 SREENIDHI GURUDATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17278 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053002
BRAINSTORM I. T. CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2339279 YALLA SUBBARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17279 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053002
BRAINSTORM I. T. CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2339364 EKTA JOGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17280 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053006
HIB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2739532 ANIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17281 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053006
HIB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2739534 SHIVARAJ BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17282 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053006
HIB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2739535 SAVITHA JAYANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17283 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053006
HIB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2793403 VIMALABAI MURUGENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17284 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053043
BLUE INDIA TECHSOFTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2853291 PRASHANTH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17285 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053043
BLUE INDIA TECHSOFTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2853317 SAVITHA KOTHWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17286 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053043
BLUE INDIA TECHSOFTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2853354 GANGULLI SARASWATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17287 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053043
BLUE INDIA TECHSOFTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2853391 GURUCHARANA UMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17288 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053062 JINKOT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6891968 VENUGOPALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17289 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053062 JINKOT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7582849 SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17290 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053076
TECHMUDZ IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2947341 AMIYA BEHERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17291 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053076
TECHMUDZ IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2948104 SOMANATH MUNGARWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17292 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053078
TRITON INTERNET SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2890011 OLIVER MURPHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17293 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053078
TRITON INTERNET SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2890021 MICHAEL MURPHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17294 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053087
AQUARIUSS ANIMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2784744 KRISHNARAJHAN NACHIMUTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17295 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053087
AQUARIUSS ANIMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2784760 VADIVEL DEEPAKRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17296 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053087
AQUARIUSS ANIMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5174289 DEEPAKRAJU SHOBHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17297 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053087
AQUARIUSS ANIMATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5175386 VADIVEL MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17298 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053186 AMEETECH SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2924651 TANVEER SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17299 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053186 AMEETECH SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2924702 ABDUL SHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17300 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053207
CREDENT BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2494595 VISHRUTHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17301 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053207
CREDENT BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2556987 KISHAN LOHITHAKSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17302 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053217

MASTERMINDS 
EDUTECHSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2797175 DOORA MAHESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17303 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053217

MASTERMINDS 
EDUTECHSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2797188 RAVICHANDRAN SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17304 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053240
PROWIIN IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2295855

UMAPATHY 
RUDRAMUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17305 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053240
PROWIIN IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2994692 HAROGATTA PRASHANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17306 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053240
PROWIIN IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 456498 RAVINDRANATHA MALLYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17307 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053251
VANGAL SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2877532 MUKUND MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17308 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053251
VANGAL SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2877547 VINITA ANANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17309 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053276
CREDULOUS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2985530

PURUSHOTHAMA REDDY 
RAJAGOPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17310 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053276
CREDULOUS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2985754 REHAN WAHEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17311 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053279
OSTRIX IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3002184 ASLAM ABDUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17312 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053279
OSTRIX IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3002757 SAJID HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17313 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053279
OSTRIX IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3003471 MOHAMMED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17314 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053308
FINANCIALINCLUSION SYSTEMS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3013550 KALYANARAMAN ESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17315 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053308
FINANCIALINCLUSION SYSTEMS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3273396 NAGARAJ GOPINATH RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17316 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053308
FINANCIALINCLUSION SYSTEMS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 680818 AMIT MALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17317 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053314
LAKSHYA IT SOLUTIONS 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2910487 MANJUNATH GURURAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17318 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053314
LAKSHYA IT SOLUTIONS 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2914967 SRINATH SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17319 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053314
LAKSHYA IT SOLUTIONS 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3008272 SUNIL KUMAR VALUPADASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17320 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053324
UNIBUZZ IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2931625

NARAYANA SHESHADRI 
IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17321 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053324
UNIBUZZ IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2939905 NARASIMHA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17322 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053336
DHYEYA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3583947 RAVINARAYANA GUNAJE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17323 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053336
DHYEYA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3583951 VIGNESHWARA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17324 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053336
DHYEYA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5153070 KANNEPPADY PREMA KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17325 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053341
SHUBH LAXMI TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2603085 DEBORA SHEA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17326 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053341
SHUBH LAXMI TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2991388 SANTPRATAP BHALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17327 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053387
NETVED TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1280086 MAHENDRA GOSWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17328 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053387
NETVED TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2918976 GAURAV YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17329 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053387
NETVED TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2948890 USHAA SRIVATHSAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17330 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053399
AAIKYA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2988687 SANDEEP HOSMANE SHIVAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17331 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053399
AAIKYA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3012998 GOVARDHANA THIMMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17332 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053415
SYNERGOS TECH CONSULTING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2938383 VISHAL RAJANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17333 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053415
SYNERGOS TECH CONSULTING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2968732 SARLA RAJANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17334 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053416
CENTROID SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3037437 VIJAYA CHAGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17335 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053416
CENTROID SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3037615 JYOTHI KOMMINENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17336 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053417

GREEN VISION SYSTEMS AND 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY 
SERVICES PRIVPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2995611 BOMMAYA RAGHAVENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17337 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053417

GREEN VISION SYSTEMS AND 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY 
SERVICES PRIVPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2995627 UDUPI SHUBHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17338 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053423
NET-TELESOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2996091 LINGESWARI NIHALDARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17339 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053423
NET-TELESOFT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3009321 NIHALDARAN NADARAJAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17340 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053436
IMPROVISION CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5208054 MANGIPUDI SUBBA RAYUDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17341 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053436
IMPROVISION CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6909795 RAJIREDDY ARUTLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17342 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053475 SSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2702390 ZUTSHI CHIRANJIV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17343 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053475 SSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2996475 SURESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17344 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053475 SSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 560090 MAYUR PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17345 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053504
M-NXT CONSULTING AND 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5166623 SHIV SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17346 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053504
M-NXT CONSULTING AND 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5172518 CHANDRIKA BHARGAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17347 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053509
PENTAMINE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2909045 MANJUNATH NARASIMHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17348 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053509
PENTAMINE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2975506 SANKAR KUPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17349 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053509
PENTAMINE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3008573 NITHIYANANDAM PALANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17350 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053509
PENTAMINE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3362574 KUMARESAN ELAIYAMURUGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17351 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053509
PENTAMINE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3367011 RAJESH RAJENDIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17352 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053550
GP INDUS SYNERGY BPO SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1620933

GINGADE VENKATESH RAO 
PRASHANTHAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17353 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053550
GP INDUS SYNERGY BPO SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1630632 GINGADE KIRAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17354 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053568
JESWILL HITECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2743021 TONY PONNIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17355 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053568
JESWILL HITECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2818419

MARIA QORRETTI ROYAPPAN 
ALBERT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17356 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053568
JESWILL HITECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2818429

SRINIVASA MOORTHY 
PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17357 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053569
INNOVAGEN TECHNO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2943576 SUSHMITHA ANANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17358 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053569
INNOVAGEN TECHNO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2943604 THAMBRALLI RUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17359 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053590
VOS MARKETING BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2958953 ARCHANA GURUPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17360 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053590
VOS MARKETING BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3015763 THIPPAIAH MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17361 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053590
VOS MARKETING BANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3401350 GAJENDRA THIPPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17362 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053623
EPAX TECHSOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7457140 MANOHARAN SANGEETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17363 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053623
EPAX TECHSOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7749471 SRIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17364 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053640
CODEZART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2916850 RITU CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17365 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053640
CODEZART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2924179 PARINITA SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17366 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053649
BHAMAN SOFT PRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1888678 VENKATA NARRAVULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17367 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053649
BHAMAN SOFT PRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1888741 SUNITHA NARRAVULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17368 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053649
BHAMAN SOFT PRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2914547 MANJUNATH NARRAVULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17369 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053649
BHAMAN SOFT PRO PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2914616 ENUMALA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17370 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053654
WIFINITY TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2748193 JAYADEEP KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17371 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053654
WIFINITY TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2856412 DHANANJAY SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17372 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053672
PRAVEGA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2339413 RAMESH BHAKTHAVATHSALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17373 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053672
PRAVEGA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2936397 CLINTON DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17374 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053683
BRIOTRIBES TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2974309 RAJESH THIAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17375 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053683
BRIOTRIBES TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6483566 RAJI SANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17376 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053733
I-TRAC CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3057339 RAMAKRISHNAN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17377 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053733
I-TRAC CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3057358 KRISHNAN RAMAKRISHNA IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17378 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053769
MACB IT SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3039647 FAYAZ ALI KHAN MAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17379 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053769
MACB IT SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3039673 RIYAZ ALI KHAN MAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17380 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053799
PRIMAVERA ENGENDER 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2940995 SRIDHAR KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17381 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053799
PRIMAVERA ENGENDER 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3039021 PRAMODH THAKKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17382 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053821
KRITNU IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3029798 BALWANT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17383 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053821
KRITNU IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3029866 NAJMUL ISLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17384 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053822
STRADDLE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3021501 TUMMALA SUMALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17385 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053822
STRADDLE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3021505 SAMADI NARESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17386 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053832
KOUCHMON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3015321 SUKUMARAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17387 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053832
KOUCHMON TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3015341 BIJU ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17388 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053837
NOLS WEB SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2919996 ANURAJ NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17389 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053837
NOLS WEB SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3115276 NIKHIL SREENATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17390 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053854
SUN ITES CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2025682 RITHEESH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17391 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053854
SUN ITES CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6564980 MALATHI ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17392 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053891

HIGHPOINT 
CORPORATESOLUTIONS(BANGALOR
E) PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3032803 SETTIPALLI VAMSEEDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17393 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053891

HIGHPOINT 
CORPORATESOLUTIONS(BANGALOR
E) PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3052265 ARUN KUMAR NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17394 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053897
PUMICEROCK TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2880586 PAWAN GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17395 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053897
PUMICEROCK TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2912142 NITIKA GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17396 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053903 IT FACES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3022757 MADHUSUDHAN KANAPARTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17397 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053903 IT FACES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3022764 RATHNAIAH KANAPARTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17398 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053921
NIVIDTECH INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3010587 DEEPTI BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17399 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053921
NIVIDTECH INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3031298 PRASANTH KANADE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17400 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053948
JIFFY SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3010247 MOHIT JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17401 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053948
JIFFY SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3011587 KESHAW PATWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17402 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053959
SPINSTECH INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2731422 SUSHEEL GOGINENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17403 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053959
SPINSTECH INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3018911 MANJUNATH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17404 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053968
MINERVA TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3008035

ANIL KUMAR 
CHERUPARAMBATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17405 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053968
MINERVA TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3011638 VANITHA ANIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17406 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053991
DHR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2889177

KALYANA CHAKRAVARTHI 
DHULIPALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17407 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC053991
DHR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2889210 NAGARAJU TALLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17408 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054021
TECHBITS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3062620 SUNNY THAYYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17409 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054021
TECHBITS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3062635 WILLIAM THAYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17410 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054021
TECHBITS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3064310 VENU RAJ RAJAPPANACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17411 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054075 TRT (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Active 3230244 DOMENICO ROMANELLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17412 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054075 TRT (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Active 3230280 ANNA ROMANELLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17413 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054075 TRT (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Active 3397520 SUMEET KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17414 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054094
NSYNC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2146792 GOVIND RAJULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17415 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054094
NSYNC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3022754 SHEKHAR RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17416 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054114
UREQUEST TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3028442

PRABHAKARAN 
SADHANANDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17417 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054114
UREQUEST TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3043630 KANNAN JAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17418 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054127
WEBSBEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2952670 RAMESH SACHDEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17419 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054127
WEBSBEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2964803 SAI SACHDEVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17420 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054131
ASHOK ETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2944793 ASHOK SAHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17421 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054131
ASHOK ETECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2945778 AMIT SARANGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17422 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054145
INCARNATION SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2980315

MUTHAPPA NELLAMAKKADA 
UTHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17423 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054145
INCARNATION SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2980349 RAJANEESH KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17424 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054147
360 LEARNING SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2911111 AJASE HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17425 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054147
360 LEARNING SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3065260 MOHSIN MIRZA MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17426 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054170
IBI TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3033923 NISAR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17427 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054170
IBI TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3033932 GIRISH ANGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17428 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054170
IBI TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3033952 CHANDRASHEKAR BORAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17429 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054170
IBI TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3036004 SUJAN KUMAR TAMMINENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17430 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054184
SALTSOCIAL MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1761383 SANTOSH SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17431 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054184
SALTSOCIAL MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1761471 SAURABH CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17432 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054184
SALTSOCIAL MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2941760 NIMISH ADANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17433 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054215 MEGHA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3099273 SATISH MEGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17434 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054215 MEGHA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3099298 RANGANATHAN MEGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17435 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054217
TRIAD ENTERPRISE CONSULTING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1680646 MOHAN RAMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17436 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054217
TRIAD ENTERPRISE CONSULTING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 864658 USHA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17437 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054238
CYBERPAY PROCESSINGPAYMENT 
SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2983893 JAGDISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17438 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054238
CYBERPAY PROCESSINGPAYMENT 
SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2983901 SRAVAN WUPENDRUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17439 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054238
CYBERPAY PROCESSINGPAYMENT 
SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2983921 ALEXEY TSEYKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17440 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054238
CYBERPAY PROCESSINGPAYMENT 
SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3370198 ANDREY AITOV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17441 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054268
DOCMEN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 193627 NITHIN RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17442 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054268
DOCMEN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2319948 SHYAM SUNDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17443 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054275
GAMEET TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3095899 VAISHNAVI DEVI KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17444 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054275
GAMEET TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3095903 MALLESWARI GURUSAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17445 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054303
TRYAMBAK TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3092097 NEERAJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17446 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054303
TRYAMBAK TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3092228 SEEMA SUMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17447 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054305
BAVAS TECHNOSOFT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2693905

BAIKAMPADY AHMED 
MOHIUDIN BAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17448 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054305
BAVAS TECHNOSOFT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3012542 SHEMIN MOHAMMAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17449 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054305
BAVAS TECHNOSOFT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3033258 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17450 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054306
LEVTECH CONSULTING SERVICES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2667271 RAHAMATH MIR ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17451 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054306
LEVTECH CONSULTING SERVICES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3097042 SYED RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17452 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054323

KENSHO INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2954285 SRINIVASAN GANESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17453 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054323

KENSHO INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2959775 ANURADHA RAGURAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17454 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054344
STEK TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2798808 GURU PRAKASH HOSURA MATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17455 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054344
STEK TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2928597 KUMAR SWAMY NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17456 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054381
TAMAGNA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3027118 GOVINDAIAH VIJETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17457 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054381
TAMAGNA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3027148 KODANDA RAMAIAH PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17458 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054384

ASPIRE INFINITE SOLUTIONS AND 
CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3101547 NAGI REDDY MORTHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17459 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054384

ASPIRE INFINITE SOLUTIONS AND 
CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3101559 SUJEETH KUMAR MAKI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17460 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054390
NUMICLIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3068473 JOSEPH JOACHIM HADDAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17461 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054390
NUMICLIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3154897 NATHANIEL HADDAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17462 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054390
NUMICLIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3357482 MURALIDHARA HARINARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17463 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054392
FRAPPANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3093200 SUNIL PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17464 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054392
FRAPPANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3102574 PRABHAKAR BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17465 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054395
CALVEER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3045077

BANDIHALLI 
NIJANANDAMURTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17466 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054395
CALVEER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3045509 SHASHIDHARA JAYANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17467 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054465
INNOVEINS NET SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3115926 RISWAN MOHAMMED YOOSUF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17468 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054465
INNOVEINS NET SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3119850 THAMANNA RAFIQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17469 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054484
FORESS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3098801 SYED SADIQH MEHDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17470 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054484
FORESS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3098843 SANGEETHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17471 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054484
FORESS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3098854 MALLIKARJUNA MATAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17472 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054489

NEW AGE DESIGN AND 
AUTOMATION SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2909148 SIDDALING CHOUKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17473 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054489

NEW AGE DESIGN AND 
AUTOMATION SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5172841 SIDDARTH SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17474 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054489

NEW AGE DESIGN AND 
AUTOMATION SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5172890 SRIHARSHA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17475 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054489

NEW AGE DESIGN AND 
AUTOMATION SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5214031 SARVESH SWAMI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17476 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054492
APPSTRACT MOBILE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3083772 MOHD SALIM ANSARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17477 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054492
APPSTRACT MOBILE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3083783 FARIHA ANSARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17478 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054499
PAJAKA SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2667488

CHANDRA SEKARAN 
JAYARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17479 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054499
PAJAKA SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2677061 RAGAVENDIRAN HARIRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17480 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054534
BLUE BEAN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2395242 SUNIL LOBO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17481 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054534
BLUE BEAN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2412365 SURESHA BHATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17482 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054534
BLUE BEAN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3065917 SIVAKUMAR NALLANDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17483 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054575 ZREYAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2963713 SUBHA MURALY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17484 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054575 ZREYAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3051393 BIJU JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17485 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054590
AKTINIA IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5223020 NAGARAJ GANDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17486 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054590
AKTINIA IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5235327 SHWETHA CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17487 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054590
AKTINIA IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5247951 NAGARAJ SHASTRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17488 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054656
E-RAM IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2978051 ARUMUGAM MURUGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17489 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054656
E-RAM IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3049170 PREETY MURUGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17490 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054662
TEMPLE COMPUTER SERIVCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2121489 PALADUGU MADHUSUDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17491 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054662
TEMPLE COMPUTER SERIVCES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3021650 REDDY DODLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17492 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054666 WACHSEND BPO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3162129 ABDUL MUYEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17493 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054666 WACHSEND BPO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3162159
MOHAMMED KAREEM 
NOORANI TAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17494 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054667
LEVIN SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1965065

GOUTAM VENKAT SUBBA 
BHATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17495 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054667
LEVIN SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3117593 SATHYAVATHI UDAYAVARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17496 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054669
SAPWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2977969 ZAKIR HUSSAIN KAZI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17497 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054669
SAPWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2980432 CHANDRAMOULI NELLUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17498 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054676
VINODEEP TECHSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3110563 PRADEEP BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17499 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054676
VINODEEP TECHSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3110567

VINOTHKUMAR 
GNANASEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17500 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054688
NOVAK IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3095045 TRINADHREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17501 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054688
NOVAK IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3095168 VIJAY BODDETTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17502 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054721
WEB INTELLECTUALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3040379

VENKATASIVA MARUTHI 
PINNEBOINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17503 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054721
WEB INTELLECTUALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3040404 JANARDHAN CHIPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17504 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054721
WEB INTELLECTUALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3041348 YAAGNESHWARAN GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17505 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054721
WEB INTELLECTUALS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3043264 BALAJI VENKAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17506 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054740
SAASTECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3101918 PRAVEEN HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17507 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054740
SAASTECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6556949 VIDYAVATI HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17508 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054746
SELFINITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6548729 MOHAMED SHOAIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17509 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054746
SELFINITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7208559 ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17510 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054778
NOVACTOR INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Active 2787110 BASANTHI SATHIACHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17511 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054778
NOVACTOR INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Active 3043635 GILIYARU NARASIMHA PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17512 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054786
T M TECHNO VENTURES& TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3043430 SIRAJUDDIN MIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17513 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054786
T M TECHNO VENTURES& TRADING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5305640 TAJ ZAREEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17514 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054799 FLAGS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2061204 DHARMESH BADANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17515 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054799 FLAGS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 781442 YUSUF KASAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17516 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054850
FIABLES TECHNO CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2162660 HEMANT SAKARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17517 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054850
FIABLES TECHNO CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2537389 PANNA LAL SAKARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17518 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054857
MAAYINE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3093176 PRAKASH SRIPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17519 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054857
MAAYINE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3093191 RAJENDRA CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17520 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054864
VL TECH CONSULTANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2724238 VIJAYALAKSHMI BOPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17521 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054864
VL TECH CONSULTANTSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3140711 HARINI BOPPANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17522 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054894

DIGITAL HORIZONS TECHNOLOGY 
AND MEDIASERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEITED Active 2087997 NIKHIL NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17523 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054894

DIGITAL HORIZONS TECHNOLOGY 
AND MEDIASERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEITED Active 2088610 BINDU NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17524 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054904
ZYRO TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5217896 AJAYA KUMAR CHATLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17525 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054904
ZYRO TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5285662 MANIDHAR MOTUPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17526 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054910 CUBIC ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1781813 BHARAT MAHAPRASAD SEVAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17527 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054910 CUBIC ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2767182 RAMESH CHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17528 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054910 CUBIC ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2808585 MANOJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17529 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054921
CONFIDENT DENTISOFTSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2835111 GOPALACHAR NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17530 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054921
CONFIDENT DENTISOFTSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 715483 MULKI RAKSHIT SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17531 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054972
RAAKAR SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3114415 RAVI KUMAR DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17532 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054972
RAAKAR SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3170501 SHANKAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17533 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054981
PROCURA INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3116866

HOODI PURUSHOTHAMA 
PRASANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17534 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054981
PROCURA INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3125150

SANTHOSH 
SATHYANARAYANAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17535 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054988
EPITOME TECSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3125700 RAJENDRA NAIDU VATTIKONDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17536 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054988
EPITOME TECSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3125711 ASHA PARTHAPANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17537 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054989
ENOCH NETWORK SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3140626

VINOD KUMAR ARJUNA 
PANICKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17538 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054989
ENOCH NETWORK SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3144109 JARLET VINOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17539 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054991
VITRI TECHNOSYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 373462 VIJAYEE SHANNIKODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17540 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC054991
VITRI TECHNOSYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 373535 BABU ATUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17541 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055033
VAST INNOVATION 
ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3019537 DEVIKERE SWATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17542 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055033
VAST INNOVATION 
ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3019567 SHRIKANTH KASHYAP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17543 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055033
VAST INNOVATION 
ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3064118

CHANDRA SHEKAR 
SIDDALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17544 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055057
SIGMA SOFTECH & TRAINING 
SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3158834 MALLESH SHETTIHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17545 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055057
SIGMA SOFTECH & TRAINING 
SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3158867 REKHA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 656



17546 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055057
SIGMA SOFTECH & TRAINING 
SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3158893 SURABHI MALLESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17547 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055063
AXIOM INTERCONNECT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6725809 SHAIK AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17548 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055063
AXIOM INTERCONNECT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6753565 SEKAR KARTHICK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17549 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055079
CEREBRITES DOCUMENTING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 247959

SHANKARAPPA 
SREENIVASMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17550 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055079
CEREBRITES DOCUMENTING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2584245 GURURAJ ANJANEYALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17551 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055079
CEREBRITES DOCUMENTING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2882922 THIRUMAGAL RAMESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17552 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055080
SAPTHA TECHNO SOFT (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2950993 BHAGYASHRI PUTTANAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17553 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055080
SAPTHA TECHNO SOFT (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2960579 HEMANTHKUMAR SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17554 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055081
ZEST TECHNO SOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3155556 SAJITH CHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17555 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055081
ZEST TECHNO SOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3155625 BALAKRISHNA RAJKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17556 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055091
GARJANA INNOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3159133 VANAJAKSHI SHANTHARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17557 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055091
GARJANA INNOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3159190 GOVARDHAN SHANTHARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17558 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055091
GARJANA INNOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3194216

BABUREDDY 
LAKSHMINARAYANABABUREDD
Y Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17559 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055094 NGC (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3133220 SAIMA AWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17560 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055094 NGC (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5306559 KHURRAM AWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17561 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055105
QUADVISION INFOSYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3146506 MANJESH CHELUVAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17562 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055105
QUADVISION INFOSYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3146528 SOWMYA SADALI RAMARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17563 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055128
SMARTSIMPLE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3196328 MICHAEL REID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17564 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055128
SMARTSIMPLE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3198270 MICHAEL FROMSTEIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17565 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055131
QUANTAMA MOBILE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2100241 DARSHAN CHINNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17566 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055131
QUANTAMA MOBILE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3128738 PREETHAM VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17567 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055165
SPIRE WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2631213 SRINIVASAN RANGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17568 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055165
SPIRE WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2631255 THIRUMALA PADMAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17569 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055168
SRI SAI ANJALI SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1075706 SUNIL RANJAN TALUKDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17570 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055168
SRI SAI ANJALI SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3121740 SUBENOY TALUKDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17571 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055174
SIDAPPS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3193583 PARAJ SHRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17572 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055174
SIDAPPS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3193618 JUHI SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17573 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055198
AXIS SMART TECHNOSOFT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2890297 MALAYAPPAN SAVIO RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17574 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055198
AXIS SMART TECHNOSOFT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2890333 SIGAMANI KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17575 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055198
AXIS SMART TECHNOSOFT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3205212 HARRY ROBERT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17576 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055204
INFOCORE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2167320 MEER LAPPAI ZUBAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17577 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055204
INFOCORE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2167328 MEER LAPPAI ZAHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17578 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055204
INFOCORE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7866209 DEEPNATH BANERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17579 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055212
MOVOM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3099492 GOKUL MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17580 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055212
MOVOM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3221706 SUNIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17581 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055218
IDNA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3104361

VEMANAPALLI 
PHANINDRAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17582 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055218
IDNA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3279545 HARINATH PATCHIPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17583 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055272
SPRING TREE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3226961

PADMANABHAREDDY 
KETHIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17584 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055272
SPRING TREE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3227950 KETHI SYAMALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17585 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055275
CASPRIL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1365109 LAKSHMANA SETTY SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17586 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055275
CASPRIL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1365112 ATLUR MURALIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17587 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055280
WEBINK TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2645364 SYED AGHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17588 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055280
WEBINK TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3162064 SYED AGHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17589 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055287
VDWIB INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3090404 SUDHA CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17590 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055287
VDWIB INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3090418 HARISH RAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17591 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055287
VDWIB INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3152852 HARISHNAIK SHANKRANAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17592 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055287
VDWIB INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3328314 SANTHOSH JAGANNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17593 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055309
ISEC CONSULTING NETWORK 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3208067 KARAM SINGH MINHAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17594 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055309
ISEC CONSULTING NETWORK 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3208094 JATINDER PAL SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17595 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055349
BITCODE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3145823 RAM THANGAVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17596 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055349
BITCODE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3596612 VIJAYA THANGASAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17597 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055358
MENONTECH INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3148846 PRASHOB MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17598 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055358
MENONTECH INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3154202 PRAJEESH MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17599 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055376
HEALTH-SERVE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2726534 SRINIVASA VENUGOPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17600 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055376
HEALTH-SERVE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3185862 BUSNAN BALAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17601 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055393
NANOSOFT I.T LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3118082 DIGVIJAY ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17602 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055393
NANOSOFT I.T LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3119012 BISWAJIT CHATTERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17603 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055393
NANOSOFT I.T LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3119099 DEBASHIS BANERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17604 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055402
TECHCEPTUM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3217138 NITIN SAINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17605 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055402
TECHCEPTUM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3218934 SHWETA GEHLOT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17606 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055408
AGEMSHAU TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3067074 KAUSHAL TIWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17607 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055408
AGEMSHAU TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3092829 SREENIVASA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17608 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055408
AGEMSHAU TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3100236 MAGEUSHA UMAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17609 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055411 VILMS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3158116 VALIVETI SEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17610 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055411 VILMS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3411630 VISWESWARA RAO VALIVETI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17611 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055429
MINDSEE TECHNOLGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3153117 FRANKLIN VASIMALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17612 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055429
MINDSEE TECHNOLGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3153145 JAGADISH MATAVALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17613 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055433
FORDGE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3099658 SUNIL LANDGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17614 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055433
FORDGE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3099676 AJAY LANDGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17615 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055522

MICRO SHARP TECHNOLOGIES 
RESEARCH &DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITLIMITED Active 3093450 MAMATHA ALAMPALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17616 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055522

MICRO SHARP TECHNOLOGIES 
RESEARCH &DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITLIMITED Active 3093462 RAMMOHAN ALAMPALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17617 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055524
AEINWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3195540 JAGADEESH HONNAPPASHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17618 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055524
AEINWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6539707

RAMESHCHANDRA 
GARUDANADURGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17619 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055524
AEINWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6539884

GANGADHARAIAH 
CHICKANAYAKANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17620 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055535 NRK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3176736 RUPESH KUMAR NEELAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17621 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055535 NRK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3177258
LAKSHMAIAHGARI HARI KUMAR 
NEELAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17622 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055549
LIVE THOUGHTS IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3143009

RAMESH KUMAR GUJJAN 
RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17623 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055549
LIVE THOUGHTS IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3145946 HARINDHAR PERUMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17624 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055549
LIVE THOUGHTS IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3145966 RANJITH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17625 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055575
TULIP DATA CENTRE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 220670 HARDEEP BEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17626 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055575
TULIP DATA CENTRE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 276645 DEEPINDER BEDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17627 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055594
QUINTON MENTOR SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2873293

NITHIN KARKAL 
TRIVIKRAMSHENOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17628 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055594
QUINTON MENTOR SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3047948 HULIYAPPA GUNAGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17629 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055596
GUNASHREE INFOTECH & 
MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3016262 JITHENDRA RAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17630 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055596
GUNASHREE INFOTECH & 
MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3170598 RAGHAVENDRA DASARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17631 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055597
EVAM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3112946 DEVA DATTA REDDY JYOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17632 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055597
EVAM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3119907 AMIT KAUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17633 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055606 JARS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3223366 JAVAJI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17634 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055606 JARS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3223435 RAGHUVEER PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17635 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055606 JARS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3508122 UMA RAVIPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17636 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055644
VIBHUVAN FINTECHVISION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3275668

BHUVANESHWARI 
RAMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17637 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055644
VIBHUVAN FINTECHVISION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 704758 SHRESSHA DESHPANDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17638 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055673
RUSHDA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3269727 SHAIKH MASLAHUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17639 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055673
RUSHDA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3287344 SEEMA SARVATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17640 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055683
YNY INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3258906 PRAMODA KUTHYALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17641 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055683
YNY INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 917272 VIJAY SIMHA VIRUPASAMUDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17642 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055720

NAMRATH PARIVAR AGRI FARM 
ESTATES(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 1783366 BUDI NARASIMHAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17643 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055720

NAMRATH PARIVAR AGRI FARM 
ESTATES(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 1783454 YEDALADUKU MANJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17644 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055723
FORLAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2689556 RAJESH SREEDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17645 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055723
FORLAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3281851 RAJEEV THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17646 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055723
FORLAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3642826 SAKKEERALI PEEDIKAYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17647 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055723
FORLAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106194 THAYYILE KANDI HARIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17648 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055723
FORLAN INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5111776 CEEBEERAKATH KHADER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17649 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055725
INDAUS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2689814 DINANAND ADAPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17650 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055725
INDAUS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3188076 RAJAN NERUKAVIL VARIEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17651 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055735
PURPLE MIND TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1668676 KALPANA DHOLAKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17652 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055735
PURPLE MIND TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3256664 REVATHI VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17653 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055740 AR N R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3271248 RAMESH GANGADHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17654 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055740 AR N R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3271269 NUTAN RAJARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17655 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055744
MISCHA NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3097016 AMITESH ARNOLD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17656 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055744
MISCHA NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3097068 ANAMIKA ARNOLD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17657 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055757 SYS TECNOLOGIS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2725680 NAGAVENI BHANDARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17658 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055757 SYS TECNOLOGIS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3169241 BALAKRISHNA GAMBHIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17659 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055758
ZERO HEIGHTS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3267593 VINUTH MADINUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17660 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055758
ZERO HEIGHTS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3267656 SMRUTI PARIDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17661 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055759 B J INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3225147 GAMGAM JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17662 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055759 B J INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3250198 BHAVESH JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17663 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055767
IMANCH TECHNOLOGY &SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3175310 VIRUPAX PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17664 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055767
IMANCH TECHNOLOGY &SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3249854 GIRISH PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17665 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055767
IMANCH TECHNOLOGY &SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3258587 SUDHA BELLARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17666 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055767
IMANCH TECHNOLOGY &SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3290929 SUDHA VIRUPAX Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17667 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055768
MAGPHY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1954581

CHANDRASHEKAR 
DURGADAHALLI 
RANGANATHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17668 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055768
MAGPHY SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3114075 VEENA BIJAVARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17669 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055782
SAMVITH INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1208073 CHANDRASHEKAR MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17670 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055782
SAMVITH INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2472637 ANJU CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17671 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055793
SOFTGREEN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2859758

MARAGONDAHALLI NARAYANA 
SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17672 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055793
SOFTGREEN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2859936 KRISHNAN MANJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17673 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055804
SEARCHLABS TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3270534 JIM THARAKAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17674 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055804
SEARCHLABS TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3270537 MANJU THARAKAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17675 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055806
KNOWLEDGE STREAM RESEARCH & 
ANALYTICSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2115363 KRISHNAN MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17676 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055806
KNOWLEDGE STREAM RESEARCH & 
ANALYTICSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2410184 CHARLES ROGERS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17677 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055828 RYANGS INFOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3289582
SHIVANANDAMURTHY 
RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17678 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055828 RYANGS INFOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3289584 SHIVANANDAMURTHY NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17679 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055845
SVASTHI IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3232544 VASUDEVAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17680 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055845
SVASTHI IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3286644 BINDU KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17681 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055845
SVASTHI IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3291877 DEEPAK PARAMPARAMBATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17682 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055863 RVM SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2978764

KAMALESH 
BANDURUVARAGERAHALLI 
SHANKAREGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17683 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055863 RVM SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3044896 VENKATA SWAMY MAYAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17684 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055893
CITYCARE BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 365411 SRINIVASARAO KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17685 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055893
CITYCARE BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 365486 HIMA KANNEGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17686 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055928
BIT-WISE TECHNO CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3615398 PRABHAWATI DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17687 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055928
BIT-WISE TECHNO CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7261912 CHANDRA OJHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17688 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055931
SRI SAI NET ENTERPRISES 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3156007 MOHAN KUMAR JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17689 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055931
SRI SAI NET ENTERPRISES 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3156032 UMADEVI RANGEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17690 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055949
BILLMAILID (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3267661 POYA HASHIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17691 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055949
BILLMAILID (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3267676 FATHIMA CHUNGISTANVIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17692 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055949
BILLMAILID (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3595839 NARASIMHA LAKSHMIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17693 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055952
CTRL R IT SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3021747 RAMKUMAR SHIVAPRAKASHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17694 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055952
CTRL R IT SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3021759 PREETHA RAMKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17695 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055955
M IT SERVICES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3297213 NELSON NOBEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17696 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055955
M IT SERVICES INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3297265 THAKKE RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17697 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055963
FIGO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3270256 MADHUMALINI SUNDRA RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17698 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055963
FIGO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3270285 MADAN RATHOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17699 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055968
VIBRANT INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3175096 RAMESH MOODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17700 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC055968
VIBRANT INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3186730 KATTA VASUDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17701 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056014
BLUEWIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3277662 GIRISHA PADMANABHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17702 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056014
BLUEWIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3277727 SHYAMA BADEKKILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17703 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056019
SARALAYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3290696 SATISH GOVINDASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17704 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056019
SARALAYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3290717 RAJAN SANGAMESHWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17705 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056019
SARALAYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5227575 GIRISH NANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17706 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056034
KODAGU SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3155094 SHIRANGALA SHASHIDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17707 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056034
KODAGU SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3155113 SIRANGALA NANJUNDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17708 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056042
INOVVORX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3302008 MAXIM DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17709 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056042
INOVVORX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3302029 RAJITH SHAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17710 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056044
INFANTS IRIX TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2469757 SRINATH S Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17711 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056044
INFANTS IRIX TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3315217 LOUIS BASHYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17712 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056044
INFANTS IRIX TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3315232 CLAUDINE LOUIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17713 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056071
DSM FABERGENT IT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3147459 DURGAPAVANI MURUKUTLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17714 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056071
DSM FABERGENT IT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3147466 SURESH MURUKUTLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17715 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056074
TECHIES NETWORK SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3260678

JITHIN 
PARAMESWARANNAMBOOTHIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17716 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056074
TECHIES NETWORK SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3260695 SHIBIN BADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17717 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056074
TECHIES NETWORK SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3260716 ROHITHAKSHA BOLLANDOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17718 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056087
ACTIVELIFE AYUS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2954759 JIJI JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17719 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056087
ACTIVELIFE AYUS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2954847 LEENUS KARTHIKEYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17720 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056087
ACTIVELIFE AYUS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3296006 SHELLY CHETTUPUZHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17721 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056093
N-TIER SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3291251

RENUKA 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17722 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056093
N-TIER SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3291260

SIDDARTHA 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17723 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056100
COSANGE TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3221224 VIPIN MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17724 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056100
COSANGE TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3223133 LAXMI DEVI PADMANABHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17725 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056101
CONCREW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3305528 KANTHARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17726 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056101
CONCREW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3305544 HARISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17727 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056101
CONCREW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3305591 BALACHANDER RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17728 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056120
TECSMISSION CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3261521 ELVIN BOSSER JESUDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17729 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056120
TECSMISSION CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3261653 MANOJ KUMAR ANANDARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17730 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056121 NT HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3065495 ADITI TEWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17731 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056121 NT HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED Active 677638 NAVEEN TEWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17732 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056140
BLAIR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3291918 SUDHINDRA LAMBU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17733 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056140
BLAIR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3292153 MOHANARAO LAMBU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17734 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056140
BLAIR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3292169 ANUPREET JUNEJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17735 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056154 3GA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3156834 VIKAS CHORDIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17736 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056154 3GA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3156865 DEEPALI NAHATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17737 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056157
BHUGYAN SOFTWARE PARAMARSHI 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2979695 MIHIR CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17738 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056157
BHUGYAN SOFTWARE PARAMARSHI 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3192302 ADHIR DUBE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17739 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056171
SS VISION TECHNO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3318269

MANJEVARAPALLY 
SHANKARANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17740 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056171
SS VISION TECHNO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3375446 JOHN SAMSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17741 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056206
PEOPLE BPO SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17742 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056206
PEOPLE BPO SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3328332 VIJAY GANGADHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17743 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056214
FLUXION TEKNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1479660 VIJAY RATHOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17744 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056214
FLUXION TEKNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3314403 CHANDRASHEKAR SINTRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17745 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056214
FLUXION TEKNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5268543 LAXMAN SEETHARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17746 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056248
TECH VULCAN SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2831834 INDU MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17747 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056248
TECH VULCAN SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2839127 PRADEEP MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17748 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056248
TECH VULCAN SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3299748 AJAY JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17749 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056248
TECH VULCAN SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3299871 SEEMA JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17750 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056248
TECH VULCAN SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3522698 ANIL PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17751 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056248
TECH VULCAN SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3532815 VISHAL NIKALJE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17752 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056248
TECH VULCAN SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5243421 JAMES VEDAMUTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17753 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056276
MILIND SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2971996 KALPANA DONGRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17754 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056276
MILIND SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2972044 BAKARAM DONGRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17755 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056277
AUTOMORPHIC SOFTWARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3274234 ALPA JAISWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17756 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056277
AUTOMORPHIC SOFTWARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3281917 GANESH VENKATAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17757 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056277
AUTOMORPHIC SOFTWARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3292473 SANDEEP NYAMATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17758 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056290
FOCALTHOUGHTS SOFTTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3170840 MEHDI SHAHJAHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17759 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056290
FOCALTHOUGHTS SOFTTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3170859 MUSTAQ AHMED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17760 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056292
DELPHIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3287397 SAVAD ATHEEKULLAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17761 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056292
DELPHIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3287440 INTHEQAB SATTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17762 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056301
VALUEFUSION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3309678 ANJANAPURA MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17763 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056301
VALUEFUSION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3332433 KRISHNAMURTHY VARADAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17764 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056318
CERNA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1941617 SIVAKOTI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17765 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056318
CERNA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 875454 SUBBA REDDY PIDAPARTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17766 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056372
BRAINBEES CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3278855 AMIT DEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17767 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056372
BRAINBEES CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7613707 SABITA DEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17768 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056373
EMPEROR INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3258631 MANOHAR VINOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17769 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056373
EMPEROR INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3281694 MAHENDRAN SELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17770 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056381
CEREDRON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3132659 JAYASHREE MAHAPATRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17771 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056381
CEREDRON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3151406 SUVASA MAHAPATRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17772 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056392
INFALLIBLE INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1504926 PRABIR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17773 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056392
INFALLIBLE INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3265466 SIDDHARTH SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17774 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056392
INFALLIBLE INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3265510 RAKESH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17775 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056392
INFALLIBLE INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3267217 SUNNY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17776 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056416 VSK TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3320669 CHALLA SUNDARA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17777 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056416 VSK TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3320673 CHALLA KASI VIJAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17778 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056420
VALUVOX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2082161 ARUN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17779 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056420
VALUVOX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2843465 KUMARAVEL SUBRAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17780 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056425
MAYUR BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6734873 DINESH NAGARAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17781 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056425
MAYUR BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6734883 RAVIKISHOR TALLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17782 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056425
MAYUR BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6834004 RAJASHEKHAR NEKKANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17783 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056425
MAYUR BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6834010 BOPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17784 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056431
METADATA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2170363 DEV SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17785 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056431
METADATA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3276659 NANDINI SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17786 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056431
METADATA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3276679 GURUJA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17787 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056434
XLLENZA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3359873 NESHARUL KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17788 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056434
XLLENZA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3359881 MOHAMMAD MUMTAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17789 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056434
XLLENZA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3359887 MOHAMMAD SANAULLAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17790 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056434
XLLENZA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3360187 MOHAMMAD ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17791 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056438
GOLDEN HILL SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1768344 ANEL KUMAR KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17792 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056438
GOLDEN HILL SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2879290 BADRINATH DHARMAPURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17793 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056439 KAIM SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3214805 SREEKANTH KAIMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17794 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056439 KAIM SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3214806 SRIRAM SUDHAKARA KAIMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17795 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056448
SAVITHRU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3312674 SANNARANGAPPA RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17796 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056448
SAVITHRU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3312684 GANGAPURA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17797 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056448
SAVITHRU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3317559

ANAND KUMAR LAKSHMI 
NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17798 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056455
DPALS IT SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3190480 VINAY TUMKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17799 RC402 U72200KA2010PTC056455
DPALS IT SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3354831 TUMKUR DHARMAPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17800 RC402 U72200KA2011FTC058724
ADTERACTIVE IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3398776

NISCHAL MUTHANNA 
AMMATANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17801 RC402 U72200KA2011FTC058724
ADTERACTIVE IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3398815 ALBERT LIONG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17802 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056465
3G STORE SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3153536

VENKATRAMAN 
VENKATACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17803 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056465
3G STORE SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3267808 NEELMANI RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17804 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056470
INGENUITAS SOFTWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3051974 SUBRAMANYA KONANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17805 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056470
INGENUITAS SOFTWAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3180290 KRISHNAMURTHY SATHISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17806 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056473
E.CUSTOMER CONNECT IT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3348310 NOORAHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17807 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056473
E.CUSTOMER CONNECT IT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3354807 PRABHU STEPHEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17808 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056473
E.CUSTOMER CONNECT IT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3552663 AHMED NAWABMOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17809 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056488
WIBS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3152852 HARISHNAIK SHANKRANAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17810 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056488
WIBS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3328314 SANTHOSH JAGANNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17811 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056498
SWAMIDAS ENGINEERING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3222045 JOHN SWAMIDAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17812 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056498
SWAMIDAS ENGINEERING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3315846 DANIEL KOPPOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17813 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056511
NOVITAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2672908

RAJASHEKHARAGOUDA 
KATTEGOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17814 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056511
NOVITAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7530213 SANDEEPA DYAVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17815 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056511
NOVITAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7530216

RANGENAHALLY 
VIJAYAKUMARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17816 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056513
SKODA INTERACTIVE AND MOBILE 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3206438 GREGORY SKODA JR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17817 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056513
SKODA INTERACTIVE AND MOBILE 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3255755 BRENT SKODA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17818 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056515
OBJECTPLEX TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1809356 PRAKASH SABNIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17819 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056515
OBJECTPLEX TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3334380 RAMESH OMALUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17820 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056515
OBJECTPLEX TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3334629 SUMATHI OMALUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17821 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056521
KSHEERA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2235583 KOLISETTY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17822 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056521
KSHEERA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3291924 NAVEEN MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17823 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056521
KSHEERA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3346642 MOHAN NANJUNDIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17824 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056521
KSHEERA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5358501 CHANDRA RAMIREDDY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17825 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056528
RADIANT METRO TECHNOSYSTEMS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3159361 MAHESH HAVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17826 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056528
RADIANT METRO TECHNOSYSTEMS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3160754 GEORGE ABRAHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17827 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056528
RADIANT METRO TECHNOSYSTEMS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3160775 JOBBY JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17828 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056528
RADIANT METRO TECHNOSYSTEMS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3160846 BEJOY CHERIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17829 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056528
RADIANT METRO TECHNOSYSTEMS 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 929688 MAHESH SESHADDRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17830 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056530
AAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3349614 AROKIANATHAN AROKIADAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17831 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056530
AAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3349625

ANTONY RODREGUIES 
AROKIANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17832 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056555
QMEN IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3077335 BHASKAR NATARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17833 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056555
QMEN IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3215409 NIXON KUTTAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17834 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056555
QMEN IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3215706 RAMESH RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17835 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056568
INTERMEDIAPP TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3294304 KAMAL AJITSARIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17836 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056568
INTERMEDIAPP TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 3327565 HEMANT TODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17837 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056576
ANTEZEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3337873 SHASHANK SHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17838 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056576
ANTEZEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3337885 SUNIL BABU JAVAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17839 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056576
ANTEZEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5264067 SUDHIR VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17840 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056594
CREATIVENODES TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3304034 SRINIVASA MAHESH CHAVALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17841 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056594
CREATIVENODES TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3304036 SUNIL NAVALGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17842 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056594
CREATIVENODES TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3304046 RAJAGOPAL AYYALSAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17843 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056600
PLEROMATIC TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3354087 GAYATHRI BHASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17844 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056600
PLEROMATIC TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3354090 BASKAR SUNDARAJ NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17845 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056606
GODSPEED TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3319000 BASAVARAJ HIREMANIYAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17846 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056606
GODSPEED TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5301246 JYOTHI MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17847 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056613
WESTNET SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3361239 ARCHANA GANESH UDUPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17848 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056613
WESTNET SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3564272 ARPANA GANESH UDUPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17849 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056616
AMPLE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
KARNATAKAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 231090 SUDHIR KUMAR SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17850 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056616
AMPLE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
KARNATAKAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 304421 PRAVEEN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17851 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056627
QUARTIZ SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3343706 RITU JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17852 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056627
QUARTIZ SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3343711 ELDO MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17853 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056639 YELAHANKA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3240247 LALANA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17854 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056639 YELAHANKA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3304351 PRAKASH MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17855 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056650
ENNPAREIL SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3336636 PONNAM VASAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17856 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056650
ENNPAREIL SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3359673 RAMAIAH ATTOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17857 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056656
SSQR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3333588 SOURAV SIPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17858 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056656
SSQR SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3338092 SREEJITH CHANDRASEKHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17859 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056713 A2Z SOURCETECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3335295 MOHAMMED ASHRAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17860 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056713 A2Z SOURCETECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3335333 SADIQA MARIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17861 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056746
FOUNTAINHEAD EDU - INFOTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5328716 RASHMI CHANDRASINH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17862 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056746
FOUNTAINHEAD EDU - INFOTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5328730 HARSHA KANANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17863 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056748
VIRTCOMPUTE CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3344765 KATPALLY KARUNAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17864 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056748
VIRTCOMPUTE CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3344824 SAMIR ROSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17865 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056797
TRANSOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2672011 YADLAPALLI TEJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17866 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056797
TRANSOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2672045 YADLAPALLI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17867 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056800

PEOPLE IT INFRASTRUCTURES 
MANAGEMENTSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEMITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17868 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056800

PEOPLE IT INFRASTRUCTURES 
MANAGEMENTSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEMITED Strike Off 3328332 VIJAY GANGADHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17869 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056805
EKARE INTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3217752 PREMKUMAR SELVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17870 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056805
EKARE INTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3219308 GURPREET AHLUWALIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17871 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056805
EKARE INTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3219349 JAGANNATHA RAO VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17872 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056814
711 INFO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3260147 SHA FAIZAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17873 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056814
711 INFO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3260160 SHA SAFINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17874 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056814
711 INFO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3349101 ROJASREE SATHISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17875 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056831
STRATAL IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3378668 SHEEJA NOBLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17876 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056831
STRATAL IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3382075 JOSE KULAMKUTIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17877 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056838
AAPTA SOLUTIONS & 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1934794 ASIMI DHARMENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17878 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056838
AAPTA SOLUTIONS & 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3146661 VIMALA ASIMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17879 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056839
SARITHI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2026934 SHIVARAJ TENGINAKAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17880 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056839
SARITHI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2079449 ISHWARAPPA TENGINAKAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17881 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056896
ESSENTIAL EIGHT SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3294607 MYSORE LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17882 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056896
ESSENTIAL EIGHT SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3294612 MUKUNDARAJ HARINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17883 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056912
CONSULTSCM IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3302048 SHRESTHA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17884 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056912
CONSULTSCM IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7245799 SAKET PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17885 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056919 VP INFOTECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3349269 VINAY PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
17886 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056919 VP INFOTECH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3349311 SNEHA PAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17887 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056925

E-FORTE ECOMMERCE AND 
ENVIRONMENTSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 3335674 NIRMALA SUTHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17888 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056925

E-FORTE ECOMMERCE AND 
ENVIRONMENTSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 3335679 SACHIN SUTHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17889 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056942
CHERRYTEA SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3060456 KRISHNAN RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17890 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056942
CHERRYTEA SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3177610 AKSHAY KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17891 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056980
AAMBERNET TECKHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3349602 SAKALA LAKSHMINARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17892 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056980
AAMBERNET TECKHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3349621 MURTHY NARASIMHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17893 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056992
SENETPRO IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1941617 SIVAKOTI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17894 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC056992
SENETPRO IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3029334 SIVANANDA VANUKURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17895 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057012
INTELLIGENT CLINICAL 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1389856 RAGHUNATH KAVEESHWARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17896 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057012
INTELLIGENT CLINICAL 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1589857 SRIMATESH KAVEESHWARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17897 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057020 DSS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2654662
VENKATA SURESH BABU 
VETCHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17898 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057020 DSS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3367323 RADHIKA MEDURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17899 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057035
WALLOP MEDIA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3231605 RAJESH AGARWALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17900 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057035
WALLOP MEDIA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3318194 KIRAN NAGARAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17901 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057119
STEPHEN DRIVERS INFOTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3411131 STEPHEN PREM ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17902 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057119
STEPHEN DRIVERS INFOTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3411183 MARY JENIFA ANTHONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17903 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057119
STEPHEN DRIVERS INFOTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3411667 PAUL PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17904 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057144
COREVALUE MARKET RESEARCH 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3367623 NEETI SHRIWASTAW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17905 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057144
COREVALUE MARKET RESEARCH 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3390513 KAMLESH SHRIWASTAW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17906 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057147
PS TECHSOFT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2484712 SWECHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17907 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057147
PS TECHSOFT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3405017 PRADEEP KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17908 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057180 PEZO SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3307147 KRISHNAMURTHY NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17909 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057180 PEZO SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3307160 RADHA KRISHNAMURTHY NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17910 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057239
WINLIFE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3348351 SHUKLA PUSHPA BHUVANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17911 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057239
WINLIFE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3348367 SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17912 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057239
WINLIFE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3542810 BHUVANESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17913 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057311
XITHI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3397376 KRISHNA KARKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17914 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057311
XITHI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3397381 KIRAN KARKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17915 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057311
XITHI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3408299 RAJESH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17916 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057325
CATALYTECH SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3399939 PRAKASH YALIGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17917 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057325
CATALYTECH SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3409271 AJIT BHUSARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17918 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057332
CANOPUS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3328695 JOSEPH STEPHEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17919 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057332
CANOPUS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3416895 RADHIKA HARIKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17920 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057334
DECIMAL DESIGN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2148095 RANI SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17921 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057334
DECIMAL DESIGN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3294990 SULOCHANA MUDUGOPADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17922 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057334
DECIMAL DESIGN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3593326 MUDUGOPADI YOGEESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17923 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057349
HARI KUBERA INFO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3329496 BABU MOHAN KALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17924 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057349
HARI KUBERA INFO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3329501 HARI KRISHNA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17925 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057349
HARI KUBERA INFO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3332193 MOHAN SHANTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17926 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057362
STRINGS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3379096 JAYAKUMAR CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17927 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057362
STRINGS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3393030 RAJESH MANCHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17928 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057417
AJM TECHNOLOGIES & SERVICES 
PVT.LTD. Active 3113615 JYOTHI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17929 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057417
AJM TECHNOLOGIES & SERVICES 
PVT.LTD. Active 3357044 AKHIL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17930 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057422
TRANSFORCE SOFTWARESERVICES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3416515 GANGADHAR WALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17931 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057422
TRANSFORCE SOFTWARESERVICES 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3416516 ASHWINI WALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17932 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057504 GETS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3325807 MANJUNATHA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17933 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057504 GETS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3351735 SHRINIVASA MUNISWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17934 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057504 GETS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3389581 ASHOK CHANNABASAVAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17935 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057504 GETS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3392231 SHYAM ANANDANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17936 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057521
SERVICE FORCE TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3301789 NADIG SATHISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17937 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057521
SERVICE FORCE TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6701638 ROOPA NADIG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17938 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057521
SERVICE FORCE TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6701641

GAYATHRI 
ANANTHANARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17939 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057539
KG TELEINFRA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1710930 PARIND PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17940 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057539
KG TELEINFRA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2863812 MEHUL PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17941 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057562
EDUORA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3403463 NAGARJUN PALAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17942 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057562
EDUORA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3453180 KUNDHAVI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17943 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057609 INFANT SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3453652 LATHIKA CHETTIYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17944 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057609 INFANT SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3453702 MARY SUMALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17945 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057640
COSMIC TECH INFRA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1728571 RAMESHA NEDEGI RUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17946 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057640
COSMIC TECH INFRA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1728581

RAGHAVENDRA 
SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17947 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057699
NULOGIKX INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3438411 BIBIN KURIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17948 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057699
NULOGIKX INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3438439 ARATHI ARUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17949 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057720
SHRI GOWRI SHANKAR BUSINESS 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3347882

VEERANAGOUDAR 
SANGANAGOUDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17950 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057720
SHRI GOWRI SHANKAR BUSINESS 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3347889 KIRAN VEERANAGOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17951 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057720
SHRI GOWRI SHANKAR BUSINESS 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3354435

MALLANAGOUDA 
VEERANGOUDR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17952 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057759

OXFORD TECHNOLOGY AND 
CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2223310 ANINDYA MAZUMDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17953 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057759

OXFORD TECHNOLOGY AND 
CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3310297 PRATYASHA MUKHERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17954 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057759

OXFORD TECHNOLOGY AND 
CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3512739 MICHELLE ABREU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17955 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057759

OXFORD TECHNOLOGY AND 
CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3514326 ADAM BRUCE HEETER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17956 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057763
RIZVI IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3462884 SYED AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17957 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057763
RIZVI IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3462896 GOPI NEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17958 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057770
VENYA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3462338 CHETHANA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17959 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057770
VENYA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5321614 NELAGADDE VISHALAKSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17960 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057775
SAFFRON IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2117872 YEMMELA VISHNU PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17961 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057775
SAFFRON IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3599198

MUNVAR 
GANGANNAGARIPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17962 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057788
INRAM CORE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3433591 GAURI JETHWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17963 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057788
INRAM CORE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3433781 BOYAPATI PRAMEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17964 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057788
INRAM CORE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3435173 BALIJA SRINIVASULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17965 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057817
CETALI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3464758 BHARATHI DEEPAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17966 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057817
CETALI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 520137

SHANKARANARAYANA 
SAKLESHPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17967 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057846
DESS-DHRITI TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2540235

NARENDRA 
HONNAPPANAHALLI 
NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17968 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057846
DESS-DHRITI TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2762822 SREEHARI SHAMASUNDARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17969 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057851 TATVA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2970533 SURENDRA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17970 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057851 TATVA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2970973 VINIL DCRUZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17971 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057851 TATVA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3451803
CHANDRASHEKHAR 
NANJUNDAIAH HONASIGERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17972 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057906 ATUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3438144 GARG SUDHIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17973 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057906 ATUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3438154 KUMARAN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17974 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057906 ATUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3451119
SHAMSUDEEN MOHAMED 
FAROOQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17975 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057906 ATUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3451127 SUKUMAR MISHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17976 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057954
SLV BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3465258 KODANDARAM BABU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17977 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC057954
SLV BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3483508

NAGAPPA KODANDA RAMA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17978 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058038
RAJYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3462473 KRISHNA MAMIDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17979 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058038
RAJYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5249934 GADDAM LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17980 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058045
NUTZEN TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3450730 PITCHAIMANI BALAMURUGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17981 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058045
NUTZEN TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3457011 ASHOK CHANDRASEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17982 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058088
NEWWING INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2235583 KOLISETTY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17983 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058088
NEWWING INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6682051 NAVEENKUMAR KOLAPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17984 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058152
ALTHEA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2700131 AJAY SATHYANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17985 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058152
ALTHEA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3369823 RAJITHA UDAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17986 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058194
STRADDLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2974945 SREENIDHI GURUDATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17987 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058194
STRADDLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3401105 SHALINI MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17988 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058194
STRADDLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3404290 RINA REJINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17989 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058204
MSA SOFTWARE CONSULTING 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3474789

VENKATA CHANDRA SEKHAR 
MUTHOJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17990 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058204
MSA SOFTWARE CONSULTING 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3475427 VANITHA SHARAF PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17991 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058211
PINKLOTUS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3599746 RAMESH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17992 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058211
PINKLOTUS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6442013 POOJASHREE RAMESH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17993 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058211
PINKLOTUS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6605088 KANTHALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17994 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058211
PINKLOTUS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6605091 KOUSHIK RAMESH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17995 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058234
LIFENZYME OFFSHORING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2584430 SUBIN JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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17996 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058234
LIFENZYME OFFSHORING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2584440 TINTO MICHEAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17997 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058234
LIFENZYME OFFSHORING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3580636 FAISAL KATTU PARUTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17998 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058240
TEKONNECT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3477256 GIRISHKUMAR THAMPI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

17999 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058240
TEKONNECT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3477273 ANEESH UTHAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18000 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058258
METHSOL INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3460296 SRIMANARAYANA BALINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18001 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058258
METHSOL INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3460304 SURESH ALLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18002 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058258
METHSOL INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3460360 GOPAL REDDY VIPPULURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18003 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058258
METHSOL INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3462485 BONDALAPATI RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18004 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058267
AGRATHA CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3378344 VAISHALI GEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18005 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058267
AGRATHA CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3378378

VENKATASUBBAMMA 
VASEPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18006 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058293
HT HEALTH CARE TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3339800 SAMI KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18007 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058293
HT HEALTH CARE TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3342553 MICHAEL ANDERSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18008 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058315
KALEX TOTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3463599 HEBBANI MURALIDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18009 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058315
KALEX TOTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3463704 BELLIGUNDU SUMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18010 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058316
QUADRONE INTERNET SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3135776 ISHWINDER SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18011 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058316
QUADRONE INTERNET SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3269019 AMRITA SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18012 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058391
TIARRA INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1549108

GARGESHWARI VENKATRAMU 
NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18013 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058391
TIARRA INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1581501 MYSORE NARAYANAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18014 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058408
MELANGE BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3497471 SATISH DORAISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18015 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058408
MELANGE BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3498146 HARISH DORAISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18016 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058472
ISEQURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3505053 AMITH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18017 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058472
ISEQURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3506509

NARAYANASWAMY 
JAYARAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18018 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058474
DZINEDEN IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3506905

KRISHE GOWDA NAGARAKERE 
LINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18019 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058474
DZINEDEN IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3508067 HARISH LINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18020 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058517
VOXTIDE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2976839 MEHAMOOD MANJANOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18021 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058517
VOXTIDE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2995281 ABDUL RAHEEM KOLIYOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18022 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058544
OPTIMUM BROADBAND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1710930 PARIND PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18023 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058544
OPTIMUM BROADBAND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2863812 MEHUL PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18024 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058546
SOUTHERN E TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3464762 SACHIN GURUMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18025 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058546
SOUTHERN E TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3464770 PRASHANTH SHETTIGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18026 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058562
PASPEO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1934794 ASIMI DHARMENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18027 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058562
PASPEO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135502 PRASHANTH ANTHONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18028 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058589
NARPA KONTROLLE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2237407 KANAKALATHA OLAVATTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18029 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058589
NARPA KONTROLLE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3472840 NITEEN BHANGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18030 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058651 ROMA THINKSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2828504 MALLELA MURALI KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18031 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058651 ROMA THINKSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2839784 BAGEPALLY CHANDRASHEKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18032 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058651 ROMA THINKSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3259354 MALLELA LAKSHMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18033 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058698
VIRRTUO TECHSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2075660 PRABHAKAR HONNENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18034 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058698
VIRRTUO TECHSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6919858 MYSORE PRADEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18035 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058698
VIRRTUO TECHSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7499709 HUCHEGOWDA RATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18036 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058763
TRIGO TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3372839 GIRUKA BABU RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18037 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058763
TRIGO TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3372882 RAVI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18038 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058769
NIS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3510012 PRIYA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18039 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058769
NIS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3514937 VANDANA SANGAMESWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18040 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058781
SAVIMA EDUCATIONAL 
AUTOMATION PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 114652 VINAY HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18041 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058781
SAVIMA EDUCATIONAL 
AUTOMATION PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3524059 SADANAND HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18042 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058889
DTL INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 272620 PARAMJEET SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18043 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058889
DTL INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3525321 SURAJIT SARKHEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18044 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058909
IEROSUN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3449794 AVULA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18045 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058909
IEROSUN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6908142 DADAM SIDDALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18046 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058945
GERLLOK DMSKR INFOTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3498831 GURULINGAMMA SHARANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18047 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC058945
GERLLOK DMSKR INFOTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3498838 DABASHIS ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18048 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059061
ESOURCE INFO SOFTTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3533978

JAGANMOHAN 
CHANDRAMOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18049 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059061
ESOURCE INFO SOFTTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3534096 VIKRAM RANGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18050 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059085
ITECH DATA NETWORKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3507774 AYUSH SAXENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18051 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059085
ITECH DATA NETWORKSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3507785 GANESH RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18052 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059180
TRENCHSTONE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3523391 SARAVANA ARUMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18053 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059180
TRENCHSTONE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3549374 SAKTHIVEL ARUMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18054 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059181 MAJU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2341467 RAJESH VALIYAPURAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18055 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059181 MAJU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2935869 THIYAR KAVIL ASHOKKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18056 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059208
ONTIME IT SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3500082 SHREERAM NAIK RANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18057 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059208
ONTIME IT SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3501148 DEEPAK NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18058 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059208
ONTIME IT SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3501218 RAHUL RANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18059 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059353
ORANE INTELLI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5321469 HARISH GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18060 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059353
ORANE INTELLI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5321477 CHANGAPPA JAYACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18061 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059353
ORANE INTELLI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6513263 SHAKILA MAKANDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18062 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059384
VENKAYLEE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3486537

HANUMANTHANAHALLY 
KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18063 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059384
VENKAYLEE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3486556 VENKAPPA ROOPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18064 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059389 AIONIOS TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3495395 BASAVARAJ MEGHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18065 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059389 AIONIOS TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3495400 VENKATESH MEGHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18066 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059479
ACCENT BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3529611 VEENA SRINIVASMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18067 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059479
ACCENT BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3529615 PADMANABHARAJU BABURAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18068 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059495
DIGIFILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3524436 NANDA DAMODARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18069 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059495
DIGIFILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3560260 BINDU NATARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18070 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059535
COGNAVE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3438026 AMIT SEHGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18071 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059535
COGNAVE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3474398 ARAVIND KOLAKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18072 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059536
UNIWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3566096 MUTHUSWAMY SELEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18073 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059536
UNIWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3566098 CELIN ERIC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18074 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059539 VACS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3580181 SYED MOHAMMAD JOHNNY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18075 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059539 VACS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5152623 RAMAKRISHNA NEREDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18076 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059541 SKYSOFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2039952
SESHADRI PALGHAT 
RAMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18077 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059541 SKYSOFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3146439 JAYANTHI BAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18078 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059590
VR ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2438744 VASUDEVA NARASIMHASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18079 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059590
VR ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3517091 RAJENDRAN PONNUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18080 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059590
VR ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3544310 MANJE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18081 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059631
DEEPA DATA CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1027414 URMILA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18082 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059631
DEEPA DATA CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1101344 DEEPA RAMESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18083 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059631
DEEPA DATA CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1101394 SAMPAT BANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18084 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059631
DEEPA DATA CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3531648 DIVYA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18085 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059631
DEEPA DATA CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3531651 SWEEKRATH PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18086 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059631
DEEPA DATA CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 423673 RAMESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18087 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059735
ACUMENZ TECHNO SOFTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2711952 SAURABH SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18088 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059735
ACUMENZ TECHNO SOFTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3534161

ARJUN KUMAR BIRENDRA 
KUMAR SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18089 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059760
DESIGNOORJA EXPERIENTIAL LABS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3556298 SUMIT DAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18090 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059760
DESIGNOORJA EXPERIENTIAL LABS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3582677 PAVAN GARRE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18091 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059760
DESIGNOORJA EXPERIENTIAL LABS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3582687 PRABUDDHA VYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18092 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059781
MAHASOCIAL INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3550733 JANAKI SAMBASIVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18093 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059781
MAHASOCIAL INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3557097 SHILPA KEWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18094 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059889
HERACLESCLOUD CONSULTING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3523085 POONAM SACHDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18095 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059889
HERACLESCLOUD CONSULTING 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3523094 SHALINI TRIPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18096 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059944 NEGEN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3583526 SASHIBHUSAN GOCHHAYAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18097 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059944 NEGEN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3584467 VIDHU GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18098 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059971
FORMAGA SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6554582 REDDIANANYA BANGARIGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18099 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC059971
FORMAGA SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6570973 GAYATHRI BOYAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18100 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060006
VACHANAS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1865791 PRAVEEN AGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18101 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060006
VACHANAS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1865806 KIRAN AGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18102 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060006
VACHANAS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1872279 ARUN AGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18103 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060006
VACHANAS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3514511 JAYALINGAPPA ANGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18104 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060037 ITRONICS BPO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1129980 SURIYA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18105 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060037 ITRONICS BPO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1130078 MUSTAQUE AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18106 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060087
OM SOLTECH SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2539461 ANILKUMAR KORISHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18107 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060087
OM SOLTECH SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3533337 SURESH KORISHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18108 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060087
OM SOLTECH SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3533341 SUMAN KORISHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18109 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060087
OM SOLTECH SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3533345 SUJATA KORISHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18110 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060099
ADVENT WEB SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3580573 CHANDRAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18111 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060099
ADVENT WEB SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5343126 SUSHMA RAJANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18112 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060137
VINETREE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3593191 ABDUL ABOOBAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18113 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060137
VINETREE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 791754 SURESH THIMIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18114 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060151
LEONORA LABS SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3543483 GINUGA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18115 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060151
LEONORA LABS SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3543489 ATLA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18116 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060159
CREST SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 570267

SURESH NAGPAL CHAMANLAL 
NAGPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18117 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060159
CREST SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7106094 SANTHOSH SIVARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18118 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060161
SOURCEBREAK GLOBAL 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3559070 SURESH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18119 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060161
SOURCEBREAK GLOBAL 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3591153 BRIJESH BALASEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18120 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060163
CRONBACH TESTING AND 
ANALYTICS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3596256 RAVIKUMAR GAJARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18121 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060163
CRONBACH TESTING AND 
ANALYTICS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3596421 RAJESHWARI RAVIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18122 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060203
ALBETA HR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3589088 TARUN BHAGAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18123 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060203
ALBETA HR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3589112 AYUSH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18124 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060203
ALBETA HR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3591277 ABHISHEK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18125 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060249
CYBERTRON INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3572795 MANJUNATH GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18126 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060249
CYBERTRON INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3573073 ARCHANA UTTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18127 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060265
FOLKEE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1526438 BASANTH NADUVATHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18128 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060265
FOLKEE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3581402 NIRMALA MAKKATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18129 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060265
FOLKEE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3582285 SEEMANTHINI NADUVATHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18130 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060265
FOLKEE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6842657 SUDHESH PARAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18131 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060325
MONTAGE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1209998 BANGALORE ARUNKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18132 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060325
MONTAGE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2827256 SRINATH SRINIDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18133 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060325
MONTAGE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5156775 VENKAT ANGULURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18134 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060325
MONTAGE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5156777 RAHMAN BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18135 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060382
RF SOLUTIONS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2104264 SHAKEEL WAZID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18136 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060382
RF SOLUTIONS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3575654 MADHURAJ GANGADHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18137 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060413 IXC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3587138 PRABHAT KANAUJIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18138 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060413 IXC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3587293
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
CHARUGUNDLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18139 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060415
MBS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3367345 MADDUR SHIVA PRAMOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18140 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060415
MBS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3390185

SHIVA KUMAR MADDUR 
BORIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18141 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060469
NYX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3596385 DIGANTA BAISHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18142 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060469
NYX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3596403 ARUNPRASAD SRINIVASKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18143 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060479
ADYAR TECHNOLOGY AND 
COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3615785 SAVITHA CHOWTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18144 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060479
ADYAR TECHNOLOGY AND 
COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3615786 HEMAVATHI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18145 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060512
ORBIS BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3614744 MARIA DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18146 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060512
ORBIS BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3614747 NAYANA KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18147 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060512
ORBIS BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3614751 RAJESH PAVITHRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18148 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060525

IBASIL PRODUCTS 
ANDINFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3605288

VENKETTARAMAN 
DURAISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18149 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060525

IBASIL PRODUCTS 
ANDINFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3605299 PREMA JOSEPHINE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18150 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060552
I-SURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3554967 SANGEETHA SRIPADARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18151 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060552
I-SURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3597062

HEMALATHA ANANTHA 
KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18152 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060553
PROAPPSYS SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6572764

VANAMALA BASANKHAN 
RAMEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18153 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060553
PROAPPSYS SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7156591 NITHIN SIMAKURTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18154 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060553
PROAPPSYS SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7156621 ELKE BAUMANN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18155 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060555
AUTOSOFT SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1852586

SUBRAMANIAN 
CHENSURAMAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18156 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060555
AUTOSOFT SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1995153

VIVEKANANDAN 
SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18157 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060555
AUTOSOFT SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3350464 DEOSUR RAJSHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18158 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060579
TECHNICHE E-COMMERCE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3456298 VINAY NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18159 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060579
TECHNICHE E-COMMERCE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3619935

ANGA GANESH 
CHITHAMBALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18160 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060580
ARGHA INFOSOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3606284 NATARAJ CHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18161 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060580
ARGHA INFOSOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3606294 SWETHA VENKATACHALAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18162 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060580
ARGHA INFOSOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6421063

GURUMURTHY 
SIDDAMALLAPPARUDRESHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18163 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060580
ARGHA INFOSOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6421124 NEETU HEBBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18164 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060582
JAGRAT TECHNICAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1244642 VINOD SREEVALSAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18165 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060582
JAGRAT TECHNICAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3615633 DEVADAS THEKKUMPADATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18166 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060582
JAGRAT TECHNICAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3616186 SURENDRAN PADATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18167 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060588
MARS INFOSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2642113 VARUN KOSURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18168 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060588
MARS INFOSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3092367

SWAROOP REDDY REDDY 
APPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18169 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060623
D R V BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3592044 RONUR DEVRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18170 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060623
D R V BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3599873 RONUR RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18171 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060716
PENTAGON UNIVOICETEC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3613080 RAGHAVENDRA SUNDARESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18172 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060716
PENTAGON UNIVOICETEC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3615447 BYRASANDRA SUNDARESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18173 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060742 BEAGLES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3633534 RAJIV RUDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18174 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060742 BEAGLES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5186425 SALIMATH NIRANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18175 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060785

SOFTWARE PRODUCTS 
CONSULTING SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3635643 CHINRAJ PREMLATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18176 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060785

SOFTWARE PRODUCTS 
CONSULTING SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3635692 RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18177 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060812
PROPEL ECOMMERCE TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2115985 DOMINI JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18178 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060812
PROPEL ECOMMERCE TECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3425415 ROBERT WEIS JR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18179 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060822

ADOBE SENSE COMPUTERS 
SOFTWARE ANDINFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES PGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3624167 MURLGORI ANITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18180 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060822

ADOBE SENSE COMPUTERS 
SOFTWARE ANDINFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES PGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3624194 SAI KIRAN MURLGORITUNTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18181 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060850
SKV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3608350 KAVITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18182 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060850
SKV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3608360

BALASHANKAR 
SITARAMAPALYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18183 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060850
SKV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3615408

VINAY SEETHARAMPALYA 
BALASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18184 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060884
MOBIATTIC TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3636648

BADAVANAHALLY 
ARUNAKUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18185 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060884
MOBIATTIC TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3641418 AMITH ARTHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18186 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060884
MOBIATTIC TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7137279 VIJAYALAXMI DILEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18187 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060916
AALPINE IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3634526 SHEETHAL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18188 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060916
AALPINE IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6646347 SAMPATH LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18189 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060926
BRITE SYSTECH SOLUTIONS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3551546 SATHISH SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18190 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC060926
BRITE SYSTECH SOLUTIONS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3551605 USHA SESHAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18191 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061039
SQUARE PRISM SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3625202 VIJAY SANGEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18192 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061039
SQUARE PRISM SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3625218 SATHISH HARIHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18193 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061070
SOLVENT SOFTECH SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3645551 SRINIVAS CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18194 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061070
SOLVENT SOFTECH SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6845490 RAMAIAHA RASHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18195 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061074
WEBXPERIA ITES SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5108012 PRASAD BADARINARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18196 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061074
WEBXPERIA ITES SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5331032

CHANDRA 
VENKATARAVANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18197 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061084
EASYLINK PAYMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5100512 HEMANT TIDKE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18198 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061084
EASYLINK PAYMENTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5100516 SUJAY SALVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18199 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061092
DIALHUB INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5109190 AMALRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18200 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061092
DIALHUB INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5109200 SWATHI KESHAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18201 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061140
SSK BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3639391 PREETHAM DALBANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18202 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061140
SSK BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6563597 JAYASHREE BAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18203 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061144
SOLIPSYS LABS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3629577 LAKSHMAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18204 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061144
SOLIPSYS LABS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3629580 SREENIVAS SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18205 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061144
SOLIPSYS LABS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5100338 CHOLAVARAM SAMREEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18206 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061144
SOLIPSYS LABS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5107971 GANIWA IRFAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18207 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061147
SHRIVATSAV SOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3585540 VADDE NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18208 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061147
SHRIVATSAV SOFT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3644379 VYBHAVA NAGARAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18209 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061158
SILVER RAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3607768 NAGARAJ UGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18210 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061158
SILVER RAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3607784 SHANKEY JOSEPN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18211 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061165 RMG PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1854736 GEETHA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18212 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061165 RMG PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 852293 BANGALORE UMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18213 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061187
LEOSYS DATA-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3637866 RIFFAT NAGEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18214 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061187
LEOSYS DATA-TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3637870 AFROZ KARIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18215 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061199
CREATIVETHOUGHTS SYSTECH 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 133844 KASTURI KAVIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18216 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061199
CREATIVETHOUGHTS SYSTECH 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3587002 LAKSHMI BHARATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18217 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061199
CREATIVETHOUGHTS SYSTECH 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3587011

VISWANATHAN 
VENKIDACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18218 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061199
CREATIVETHOUGHTS SYSTECH 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5136208 MAHESH VENKITACHELAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18219 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061210 ZEAL TERAPPZ PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3643220 CLETUS NISHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18220 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061210 ZEAL TERAPPZ PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3643222 PIO RYMOND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18221 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061311
WALTERN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3625661 LAKSHMISUDHA ATTULURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18222 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061311
WALTERN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5120879 GUMMADI SIVARAMKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18223 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061385 KBLR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5105719
LEELARAM BALASUBRAMANAY 
KALAVAGUNTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18224 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061385 KBLR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5105724
KALAVAKUNTA 
BALASUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18225 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061390
JSR SOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2896242 SHANMUGAM JYOTHILAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18226 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061390
JSR SOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3585182 MURUGHAN NAMASIVAYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18227 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061402
PARIVARTHAN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3599199 JAYAPRAKASH HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18228 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061402
PARIVARTHAN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3599200 SARTHAK HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18229 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061412
TECHZNEA COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5120142 IQBALAHMED CHAMANSHAIKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18230 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061412
TECHZNEA COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5120156 MAAZ RASHEED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18231 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061412
TECHZNEA COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5120163 SYED HABEEBULLAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18232 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061412
TECHZNEA COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5120806 WASEEM AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18233 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061486
SCHMIRE BUSINESS SOFTWARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3641850 MIR KAMRAN KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18234 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061486
SCHMIRE BUSINESS SOFTWARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3641859 NAVEED SULTANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18235 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061535
SYSBIAM SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5133273 MUKESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18236 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061565
KESTREL INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3614685 SUKUMARANNAIR RAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18237 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061565
KESTREL INNOVATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3614693 ITEE RATHORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18238 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061595
EXEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2327739 NITIN AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18239 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061595
EXEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5102537 RAJESH CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18240 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061662
WEBTALK HEALTH CAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3643513 KRISHNAMURTI NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18241 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061662
WEBTALK HEALTH CAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3643609 VIJAYKUMAR NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18242 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061662
WEBTALK HEALTH CAREPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5103065 PRATIBHA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18243 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061692 CARUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3354240 VEERA LOMATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18244 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061692 CARUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5124486 LOMATI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18245 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061810
KAMMACHI TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5134773 BARKOOR ANANTHA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18246 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061810
KAMMACHI TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5134777 ARJUN ANANTHMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18247 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061814
MANDROIT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5109830 GURUMURTHY BASAVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18248 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061814
MANDROIT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5109834 LEENA KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18249 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061814
MANDROIT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5109839 VENKAT CHANDANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18250 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061816
DIGIEON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1154128

MEKALA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18251 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061816
DIGIEON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1154172 KUPPAM REDDY LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18252 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061834
RIC TECHNOLOGIES AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5141972 KARAN BERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18253 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061834
RIC TECHNOLOGIES AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5145258 JASKIRAN BERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18254 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061834
RIC TECHNOLOGIES AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6427301 SUNIL ESHWARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18255 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061845

SAMVARTA 
TECHNOLOGYCONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3617997 LAKSHMAN KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18256 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061845

SAMVARTA 
TECHNOLOGYCONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5116034 ANJUMALA GOVIND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18257 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061871

BEEHIVE ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS 
ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Active 5147205 ANIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18258 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061871

BEEHIVE ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS 
ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Active 5147226 SUMESH THIRUMANGLATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18259 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061890 BLAZON DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2647375 ANANDRAJ KOORMAPOLU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18260 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061890 BLAZON DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5145874 AVINASH SAURABH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18261 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061903
INTEDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2258765 MOHAMED WIDHADH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18262 RC402 U72200KA2011PTC061903
INTEDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5142360 PRASAD BIRASHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18263 RC402 U72200KA2012FTC062042
YECHTE CONSULTING INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2053649 VINAY NELLAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18264 RC402 U72200KA2012FTC062042
YECHTE CONSULTING INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3613875 BENJAMIN TELLIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18265 RC402 U72200KA2012FTC063858
NINETOLOGY HIGH-TECH INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3520469 TAN HUA KOON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18266 RC402 U72200KA2012FTC063858
NINETOLOGY HIGH-TECH INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3526191

CHANDRASEKAR 
RATHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18267 RC402 U72200KA2012FTC065095
ADVALI SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1747122 LIEF KRISTIANSEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18268 RC402 U72200KA2012FTC065095
ADVALI SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5296123 JOSEF SCHLEZINGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18269 RC402 U72200KA2012PLC065203 OVAL INFOTEL INDIA LIMITED Active 3463205 BAPUSO PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18270 RC402 U72200KA2012PLC065203 OVAL INFOTEL INDIA LIMITED Active 5324194 GANGADHAR GHASARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18271 RC402 U72200KA2012PLC065203 OVAL INFOTEL INDIA LIMITED Active 6381264 NEHA GHASARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18272 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC061938
GLOQAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS KP 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5132866 GHANTA RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18273 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC061938
GLOQAL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS KP 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5132873 BOGGULA SUDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18274 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062010
AVVENTURE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5141495 ELAVARASAN ARUNACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18275 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062010
AVVENTURE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5141515 SHOBHITH KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18276 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062010
AVVENTURE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5148407 MOORTHY ANURAGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18277 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062013
SUNTIARA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2753692 PUTTASWAMAIAH MANJULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18278 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062013
SUNTIARA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6655143 RAJAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18279 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062014 SANGEEVA ICNS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6379527 SIDDAPPA SUNIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18280 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062014 SANGEEVA ICNS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6379544 SURESH SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18281 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062025
ORRIC TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5138632 PRIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18282 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062025
ORRIC TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5138641 RAJATHANGAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18283 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062029
WINCENT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5155780 EHSAAN SAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18284 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062029
WINCENT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5155783 CHARMAS SHABBER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18285 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062029
WINCENT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5155785 CHITRADURG SHAMEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18286 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062029
WINCENT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5155787 SUHAGIN CHITHRADURGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18287 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062031
TREE TRUNK SOFTWARES SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3644174 PADMAVATHI PENOURTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18288 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062031
TREE TRUNK SOFTWARES SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3644175

SARVAMANGALA 
PUTTASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18289 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062078
CHAKRA ITES SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2831380 ABHIJEET RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18290 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062078
CHAKRA ITES SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5152514 MADHUMITA ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18291 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062084
REBONIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5163621 SUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18292 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062084
REBONIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5163773 DHRUBAJYOTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18293 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062108
INVERTRIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3174402 SAURABH SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18294 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062108
INVERTRIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5112527 LOKESH MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18295 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062108
INVERTRIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5112547 PRASHANT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18296 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062120 MORPHICREALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5162969 AJAY HOSMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18297 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062120 MORPHICREALITY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5164806 VIKASH KHANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18298 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062168
INFOSEC ONLINE GLOBAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5133508 ASHIS SATAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18299 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062168
INFOSEC ONLINE GLOBAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5133509 AMITAVA GHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18300 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062179
PEAK TECHNO LINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5158060 KRISHNAPPA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18301 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062179
PEAK TECHNO LINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6639984 NARAYANAPPA NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18302 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062183
MAPLE NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2849167 CHAUDHARY GURDEV SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18303 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062183
MAPLE NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5158456 RINNY HEMJITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18304 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062184 ARGOTIC TECK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5133559 HAFSA ABDUL SUBHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18305 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062184 ARGOTIC TECK PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5158408 ABDUL SUBHAN REHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18306 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062185
COOL BEAN COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5144615 ALEX SINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18307 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062185
COOL BEAN COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5144620 MYLANIKUNNATHIL JACOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18308 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062187 TELLURION OSS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5152728 JYOTIRMAY DASCHOWDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18309 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062187 TELLURION OSS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5152730 ODITTEE CHOUDHURY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18310 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062205

BAYPOINTE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2555809 SURESH SUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18311 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062205

BAYPOINTE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 998220

JALAHALLI SHAMANNA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18312 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062211
REBOOT MIND IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5170756 MANJUNATH CHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18313 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062211
REBOOT MIND IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5170764 PRAVEEN JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18314 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062243
ALDERAMIN TECH CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2573200 ZAKRA TABASSUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18315 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062243
ALDERAMIN TECH CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2573249 AHMAR RASHDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18316 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062249
JSQUARE OUTSOURCINGSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5168736 JAYAKUMAR JAYAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18317 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062249
JSQUARE OUTSOURCINGSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5168737 MUNISWAMY JAYAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18318 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062254
MOBIDEX360 SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1834322 SUBBURAM PANDIARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18319 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062254
MOBIDEX360 SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6823056 KUMARASWAMY MURALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18320 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062275
INNSTRA CONSULTANCYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1908641 SURESH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18321 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062275
INNSTRA CONSULTANCYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2777350 VIJAYA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18322 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062275
INNSTRA CONSULTANCYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3641446 SANTOSH GAWDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18323 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062283
IMAXO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5162591 SUNDER BABU BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18324 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062283
IMAXO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5178088 KARTHIKEYAN KANAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18325 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062301
STRATEGO GLOBAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5116043 NIKHIL BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18326 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062301
STRATEGO GLOBAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5145348 VALERIE GAIL LEWIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18327 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062306
GLAMANTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5165087

SOWMYA REDDY 
ANANTHRAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18328 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062306
GLAMANTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5172277 THIRUPATHINAIDU DADDALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18329 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062306
GLAMANTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6923729 REDDAPPA NAIDU LANKIPALLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18330 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062317
INNERNET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5166679 VENKATESWARA RAO SUNKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18331 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062317
INNERNET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5166693 SAHITHI TALLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18332 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062333
MUMTAJ NETWORK ACCESS TOUCH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5157401 IRUDHAYARAJ FERNANDO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18333 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062333
MUMTAJ NETWORK ACCESS TOUCH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5157403 MUMTAJ ALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18334 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062333
MUMTAJ NETWORK ACCESS TOUCH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5195606 NAVEEN ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18335 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062333
MUMTAJ NETWORK ACCESS TOUCH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6405362 ANTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18336 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062339
FORCE FOUR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5004955 SYED ALTAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18337 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062339
FORCE FOUR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5152244 SHAFFIULLA GULABJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18338 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062339
FORCE FOUR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5168443 MOHAN PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18339 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062339
FORCE FOUR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5169332 SARAVANAN PALANIAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18340 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062339
FORCE FOUR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5171501 MAJID MANSOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18341 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062339
FORCE FOUR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5171505 RAMESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18342 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062344
BLUELEAF SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 2940888 RAJU MONGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18343 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062344
BLUELEAF SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 5169903 SYED HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18344 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062344
BLUELEAF SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 769779 JOSEPH RASQUINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18345 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062344
BLUELEAF SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 769840 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18346 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062354
NAZCA LINE ANALYTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5172475 VASUKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18347 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062354
NAZCA LINE ANALYTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5172484 JAYANTHI RAJAGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18348 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062372
ABTINET WEB & SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3643978 MOHAMMADREZA SEYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18349 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062372
ABTINET WEB & SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3643985 WASIM AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18350 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062374
NEXXUS INFOCOM SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5154872 RACHAMADUGU PULLAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18351 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062374
NEXXUS INFOCOM SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5154940 RACHAMADUGU DEEPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18352 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062379
MILESTONE DATA SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5177678 RAMESH KANDULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18353 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062379
MILESTONE DATA SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5177686

BHUVANESHWARI 
JAYACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18354 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062382
SURYA PRABHA ONLINETRADERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6700058 VENKATAKRISHNA YALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18355 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062382
SURYA PRABHA ONLINETRADERS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6750638 YERMALWAR SUNIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18356 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062384
XFLO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1173337 KARNI SINGH DEVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18357 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062384
XFLO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3516319 BHANVARADAN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18358 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062415
RED CARPET PERKS ONLINE 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5135385 ANURAJ JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18359 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062415
RED CARPET PERKS ONLINE 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5135473 BHAVIK RATHOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18360 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062415
RED CARPET PERKS ONLINE 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5135508 TARANATH JAWAHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18361 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062446
BRITECH INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5186919 MALANGARA HAMIDALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18362 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062446
BRITECH INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5186920 GUTHU MUNEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18363 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062457
CIRRUS DUPLICATUS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5178615 SREEPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18364 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062457
CIRRUS DUPLICATUS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5178618 SAMPATH SRILATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18365 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062470
MAGADHA INFO COMPUTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3049597 NAVANEETH MANOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18366 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062470
MAGADHA INFO COMPUTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5161002 ANITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18367 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062470
MAGADHA INFO COMPUTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5161007 GANGADHARA KOLLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18368 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062470
MAGADHA INFO COMPUTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5161013

CHINNAPPA REDDY LATHA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18369 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062470
MAGADHA INFO COMPUTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5161015 MALLIKARJUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18370 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062470
MAGADHA INFO COMPUTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5161020 SADASHIVAIAH MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18371 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062477 FOUR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5155434 SHASHIKALA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18372 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062477 FOUR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 6746995 SREEKANTH NARASIMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18373 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062497
BACKBONE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7679086 PRASAD PRAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18374 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062497
BACKBONE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7807880 ARCHANA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18375 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062511
KARABI SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5175809 ABHIJEET GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18376 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062511
KARABI SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5175839 MILAN GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18377 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062511
KARABI SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6885682 HIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18378 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062541
OPENGLASS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5137554 CHHAYA AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18379 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062541
OPENGLASS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5137555 GAURAV GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18380 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062548
ARYABHATA PROSOL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5160135 RAMASHIVAN NAVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18381 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062548
ARYABHATA PROSOL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5160306 CHANDRA KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18382 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062554 NABA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5151392 SACHIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18383 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062554 NABA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5154844 KALYANJEET Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18384 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062554 NABA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5240737 HOSAKERE VIKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18385 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062573 BRUHAS APPS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5175692 RAJENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18386 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062573 BRUHAS APPS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5175693 SRISHU INDRAKANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18387 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062573 BRUHAS APPS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5175696 VIJAYKUMAR KUSBOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18388 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062573 BRUHAS APPS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5195430 UMESH NADIG SHIMOGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18389 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062591
SUMAHI CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2936349 NARAHARISETTI NARESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18390 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062591
SUMAHI CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5171154 VARAPARLA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18391 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062606
RAPID APPLICATION SETUP 
SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5174329 SHIPRA CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18392 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062606
RAPID APPLICATION SETUP 
SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5174898 PRAKASH CHAWLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18393 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062609
ANIMUS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5103407 JAYA SWETHA KODADHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18394 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062609
ANIMUS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5104761 KONDA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18395 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062611
FEMSOLUTIONS SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5191431 HEMA MALLADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18396 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062611
FEMSOLUTIONS SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5191440 JUTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18397 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062621
GLOBLISS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3596830 GARIMA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18398 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062621
GLOBLISS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3596832 SHARAD CHAUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18399 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062621
GLOBLISS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5194336 POONAM JAISWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18400 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062630
ALTIOR DESIGNS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5202438 RAMANA JAMPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18401 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062630
ALTIOR DESIGNS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5202508 ROBERT JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18402 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062690
SIMRAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5195506 ASMA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18403 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062690
SIMRAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5195516 MOHAMED YUNUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18404 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062701 EVO INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2373005 NADEEMULLA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18405 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062701 EVO INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5186601 SYED AKBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18406 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062701 EVO INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5186611 SOHAIL ADNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18407 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062711
EXALT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3483538 FERDINAND VINOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18408 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062711
EXALT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5184678 AHMED RAMEEZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18409 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062711
EXALT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5184704 MOHAMED NABEEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18410 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062719
SPANTANA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5180935 SUBRAMANI SURESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18411 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062719
SPANTANA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5265377 STANISLAUS SAMSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18412 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062719
SPANTANA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5265382 THIPPESWAMY MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18413 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062719
SPANTANA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5266217 VALASA PRATHEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18414 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062719
SPANTANA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5337577 MARTINNEPOLEAN JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18415 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062776 TIT INFOCOM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3224219 PUSHPA KHODAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18416 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062776 TIT INFOCOM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3280649 VIKRAM KHODAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18417 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062786
ATHARVAN WEB SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3623920 SALINA UPPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18418 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062786
ATHARVAN WEB SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3623922 SUMIT VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18419 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062807
SIDDHARTHA IT ENABLED 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2046343

SHREENIVASA RAO 
MALLENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18420 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062807
SIDDHARTHA IT ENABLED 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3030296 RUDRAPPA RAJASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18421 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062811
ZENZUI SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5195518 OWAIS MANZOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18422 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062811
ZENZUI SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5200269 NEETHI NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18423 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062811
ZENZUI SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6672281

RAVINDRANATH ROOPESH 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 689



18424 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062820
CASSINI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1482598 MAHADHEVAN PADMINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18425 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062820
CASSINI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3129907 MANIKANTAN MAHADEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18426 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062820
CASSINI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 854386 DORAISAMI MAHADEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18427 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062820
CASSINI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 854410 DORAISAMI RAJARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18428 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062834
VISTARA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5197537 MAHESH NANJUNDIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18429 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062834
VISTARA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5197542 ARUN AGASANAKOPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18430 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062855
ADVMINDS ECOMMERCE 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5205399 SHARATH HALLINALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18431 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062855
ADVMINDS ECOMMERCE 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5205514 HEMANTH HALLINALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18432 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062912
KRITIWITTY INTERACTIVE 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5199302 SHAKUNTALA ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18433 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062912
KRITIWITTY INTERACTIVE 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5199308 VINOD NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18434 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062962
SOURCELOGIX GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5203220 RAMESH ELAIYAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18435 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062962
SOURCELOGIX GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5204054 SHOBA ELAIYAVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18436 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062982
MEGANA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1783214 SANTHOSH PACHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18437 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062982
MEGANA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5157950 DEVANGA PRASANNAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18438 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062991
SHARADA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5201199 NAGASUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18439 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC062991
SHARADA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5201213 VIDYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18440 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063000
PRABHAS BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5199993 PRAJWAL PRABHAKAR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18441 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063000
PRABHAS BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5199998 SYED ASEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18442 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063000
PRABHAS BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5215094

KRISHNARAJAPURA BADRI 
NARAYANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18443 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063077
CHRISMAX INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5218662 JAGADISH KUMAR MOOTALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18444 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063077
CHRISMAX INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5218669

SIJEENDRANATH 
SURENDRANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18445 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063078
IMPOST MONEY WEB TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5203556 GURALINGAYYA GANAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18446 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063078
IMPOST MONEY WEB TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5203561 JAGADEESH GANAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18447 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063111
EXPERIONS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3134148 PHILIP W JENKINS JR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18448 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063111
EXPERIONS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5256642 NOUREDDINE BELHAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18449 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063124
CONVALLIS INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5201997 GOVINDARAJU SHASHI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18450 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063124
CONVALLIS INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5229687 VENKATESH RAVICHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18451 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063126
BIGCUBE MARKETING AND 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5222977 PONRAJ MOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18452 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063126
BIGCUBE MARKETING AND 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5222984 JOHNSON JAYAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18453 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063136
B.E.PRACTICAL TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3480957 VINAY ANGADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18454 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063146
ACN ZEUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5140847 SHIVAKUMAR NADURMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18455 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063146
ACN ZEUS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5142995 SOMASHEKAR MALLESHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18456 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063172 MV3 SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5168391 MALLAIAH GNANENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18457 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063172 MV3 SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5168401 MAHADEVA VINAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18458 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063172 MV3 SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5182496 ASHWATHAKUMARI MOTAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18459 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063173
IZEX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106857 NILANCHAL PANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18460 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063173
IZEX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5123812 RAJKUMAR BETHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18461 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063174
MEVISA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5156570 BHARATH GANTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18462 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063174
MEVISA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5156574 SUNEETHA PULIMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18463 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063174
MEVISA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5185856 SUSHMITHA SOMAVARAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18464 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063183
TRIANGLE SERVICE AND IT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5199990 JAYENDRA VRATHA KAVERAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18465 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063183
TRIANGLE SERVICE AND IT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5200023 LOHITH MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18466 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063187
TURNSTONE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5215731 MERIA SINOJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18467 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063187
TURNSTONE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5215736 SINOJ CYRIAC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18468 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063190
K5 DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2624518 REKHA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18469 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063190
K5 DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5199530 MUKUNDA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18470 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063190
K5 DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7599186 DHIPTHEE PUJAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18471 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063203
IDEATORE TECHNOLOGIES & 
CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5193720 RAJESH CHENNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18472 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063203
IDEATORE TECHNOLOGIES & 
CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5193731 KIRANKUMAR BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18473 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063273
FALCONVIEW CONSULTING 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5131062 SRIVANI SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18474 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063273
FALCONVIEW CONSULTING 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5131953 HARITHA JAMMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18475 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063289
TECHSHIRE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5232153 SYED KAREEMULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18476 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063289
TECHSHIRE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5232166 SELVARAJ JAYARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18477 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063289
TECHSHIRE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5232178 ZAKIR AZIZ AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18478 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063291
GREINMAC GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5156812 VENKATA ADDALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18479 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063291
GREINMAC GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5222823 ADDALA SRIVALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18480 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063293
OFIO MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5221754 VASUDEV MASUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18481 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063293
OFIO MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 966239 RAHUL MANSABDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18482 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063315
INCIGOL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5156664 PAVAN CHIPPAGIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18483 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063315
INCIGOL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5157580 KASHI NEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18484 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063331 GILUXE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5236413 MARCO BARTOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18485 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063331 GILUXE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5236460 OSCAR BARTOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18486 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063331 GILUXE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6601333 RIA KIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18487 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063335
SOURCEORBIT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3528464 SATYADARSHINI SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18488 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063335
SOURCEORBIT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3528467 VINAYAK KANTESHRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18489 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063341
SNOWCIRRUS TECH BPOPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5225322 SAMPIGE UMAPATHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18490 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063341
SNOWCIRRUS TECH BPOPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5225327 NAGENDRA UMAPATHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18491 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063407
FNT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5188203 AYYAPILLAI SURULIVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18492 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063407
FNT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5188210 THIRUMOORTHY SELVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18493 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063458
YOJITA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5213896 ABHIRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18494 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063458
YOJITA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5213902 VARYUR KITTU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18495 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063488
VIDATHA ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5239377 PREMAKUMAR ELLAMPALLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18496 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063488
VIDATHA ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5239392 DINESH MOKKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18497 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063503
OPPSUN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5167304 MANOJ PUTHUSSERY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18498 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063503
OPPSUN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5167333 ROOPESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18499 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063507
SIRITALA INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5231848 SRIKANT NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18500 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063507
SIRITALA INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5231853 SUBRAMANYAM KANNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18501 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063562
SRMICRO INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5227379 KRISHNAREDDY JILLELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18502 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063562
SRMICRO INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5227384 SUBBAREDDY BIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18503 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063580 OLUCHI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1564550 CHERUKU SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18504 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063580 OLUCHI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3462302 SOWMYA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18505 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063585
SARAGA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2077107 RAGHU BALARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18506 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063585
SARAGA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2295463

PRAVEEN 
PUTHANCHARAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18507 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063585
SARAGA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2419615 VUNTLA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18508 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063585
SARAGA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5218144 MOHAN DEVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18509 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063591
INFORMANT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5248727 RAVI MARUBOINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18510 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063591
INFORMANT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5248731 CHEVIREDDY VARAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18511 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063598
DEFENEX SOFTWARE SECURITY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2973850 MAURIZIO GRASSI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18512 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063598
DEFENEX SOFTWARE SECURITY 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6389046 ARUN EMERSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18513 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063640
DHANJO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5213298 DHANYA VIJAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18514 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063640
DHANJO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5214812 JYOTHISHREE PANEESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18515 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063647
3EMBED SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 5204834 CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18516 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063647
3EMBED SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Active 5204845 RAMAKRISHNA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18517 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063662 EESHA SOFT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5173820 UMA SHENOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18518 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063662 EESHA SOFT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5173940 NITIN SHENOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18519 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063666
BIGTALK TECHNOLOGIES & 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Active 3603051 VENKATA VILLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18520 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063666
BIGTALK TECHNOLOGIES & 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Active 5240788 BAPANAMBA THADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18521 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063668
ICSOFT AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 416361 SANJAY SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18522 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063668
ICSOFT AUTOMATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 82689 VIJAY RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18523 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063672
ADJUNGO SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5190912 DURGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18524 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063672
ADJUNGO SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5218673 ASHISH SATHISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18525 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063688
SILICONMANTRA INFOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5239396 PRAVEEN BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18526 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063688
SILICONMANTRA INFOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 6538034 CHANDRAPPA BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18527 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063694
VIDTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1067712 MEENAKSHI CHELUVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18528 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063694
VIDTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5180865 MANJUNATH MANIKYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18529 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063742
LIFE OF LIFE ANIMATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5258025 ROSHAN IMRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18530 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063742
LIFE OF LIFE ANIMATORS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5258036 VIGNESHWAR GAONKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18531 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063797
LUNRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3045497 MALEPATI PRAVEEN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18532 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063797
LUNRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5254217 RAVVA SRAVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18533 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063835
QPROSYS GLOBAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3193030 CHANDRASHEKHAR NAICKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18534 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063835
QPROSYS GLOBAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5263303 GEORGE VIKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18535 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063837 ZETA INSIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5260832 ANSUMAN PATRO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18536 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063837 ZETA INSIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5260836 SRIKANT DALAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18537 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063840
KIRKOTTA INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2658483 CHONDANDA AIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18538 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063840
KIRKOTTA INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5248694 CHEPPUDIRA MUTHANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18539 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063841
I KAD PROD TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2492481 NARASIMHASASTRY NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18540 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063841
I KAD PROD TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5204978 GORUR BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18541 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063841
I KAD PROD TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5209752 SHIVAKUMAR SHETTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18542 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063842
12M ENTERPRISES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1093438 ALVA RAVI KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18543 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063842
12M ENTERPRISES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3449303 MADHAMANCHI TEJONATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18544 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063842
12M ENTERPRISES INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3603399 SAGER KORATIPARAMBIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18545 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063847
CROSSAPP TECHNOLOGYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1989845

PRINCE RICHARD 
PANDIYARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18546 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063847
CROSSAPP TECHNOLOGYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5228620 PRINCE JOYRANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18547 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063849
TOUCHWIN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5225338 GOPAL GURUVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18548 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063849
TOUCHWIN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5245275 SARASWATHI GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18549 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063857 TALENTPACE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1941617 SIVAKOTI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18550 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063857 TALENTPACE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3029334 SIVANANDA VANUKURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18551 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063866
BIT2BYTEONLINE DIGITAL MEDIA 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2316086 CHIKKALA MOHAN RAYALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18552 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063866
BIT2BYTEONLINE DIGITAL MEDIA 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5202322 DHARMENDRA NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18553 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063880
NOUSSET INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211655 JOYCE SUSHEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18554 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063880
NOUSSET INFORMATICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5220662 SOLOMON SAVANTAWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18555 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063891
SECUREZONE INTEGRATED 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5243730 KESHAVA THAMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18556 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063891
SECUREZONE INTEGRATED 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5243733 SATHISH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18557 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063891
SECUREZONE INTEGRATED 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5243737 SOMANNA BELLIAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18558 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063897
TEQLOGIX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1800403 ARINJAY JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18559 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063897
TEQLOGIX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5235978 SHOBHA RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18560 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063920
KEPRAN INFOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5263423 PRAHALLAO MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18561 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063920
KEPRAN INFOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6972734 THANMAI DUVALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18562 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063956
TECHNOVILLE SOFT WARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5207031 RUPESH RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18563 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063956
TECHNOVILLE SOFT WARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5207038 LALITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18564 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063965
FIRST CHARTING SOFTWARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1992918

KOVILAKUNTLA 
BALASUBRAMANYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18565 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC063965
FIRST CHARTING SOFTWARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3617911 VENKATANAGA KOVELAKUNTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18566 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064009

EXQUISITE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 5253005 VIJAYAKUMARAN VINOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18567 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064009

EXQUISITE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 5253016 MERVE BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18568 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064009

EXQUISITE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 5253026 MANU MALLAPPAGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18569 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064042
DIGIFARE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7155519 KUMAR VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18570 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064042
DIGIFARE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7719951 DODDARAMAIAH VIJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18571 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064087
RELIAABLE EFFECTIVESOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3608435 TEJANASA HABIB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18572 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064087
RELIAABLE EFFECTIVESOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3608450 GURUNATH KABADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18573 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064090 DARIA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5211793 GHOUSIYA TANZEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18574 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064090 DARIA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5211796 UNIZA TASNEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18575 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064152 MPRO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5258641 SARIKA VENU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18576 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064152 MPRO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5258645 BANGALORE VENU GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18577 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064168
FABIUS TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1295336 SUDHAKARREDDY BAYANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18578 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064168
FABIUS TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5198958 VENKATARAMU KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18579 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064172
PURPLEBEAK TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2701958 RAGESH KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18580 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064172
PURPLEBEAK TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2701970 RAHUL JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18581 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064227 ADJOINTWEB PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3204677 LEENA GHANEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18582 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064227 ADJOINTWEB PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5228110 DHANANJAY GHANEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18583 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064237
QUESTAA IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5212112 SAMSON JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18584 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064237
QUESTAA IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6704574 PREMA JYOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18585 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064259
RYHILL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5237874 PEDDIKUPPA RAJESWARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18586 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064259
RYHILL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5237879 NAGESWARARAO PEDDIKUPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18587 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064259
RYHILL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5299226 KIRAN PEDDIKUPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18588 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064271
FFINGO ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5270793 RODNEY RAYMOND LEWIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18589 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064271
FFINGO ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5270830 PRAMOD THUNGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18590 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064274 ENCADD PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5259344 DEEPU RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18591 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064274 ENCADD PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5260893 LAKSHMISHA SHANKARACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18592 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064274 ENCADD PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5352268 SHIVAKUMAR KUPPASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18593 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064297 TELEMEET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1857472 NARANJAN VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18594 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064297 TELEMEET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5206489 DINESH KANCHUGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18595 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064319
AUTOMNE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3111675 PRAVEEN PAUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18596 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064319
AUTOMNE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3625511 PRASANTH NANDAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18597 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064342
ACE ALGO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5279548 ROMIL JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18598 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064342
ACE ALGO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5279556 SHANTI LAL GELDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18599 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064375 VENICE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3341894 KANNAN KARUPPUCHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18600 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064375 VENICE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3386208 INGERSAL GOPALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18601 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064435 AZ TECHNEOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5266084 MANOJ BHARTIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18602 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064435 AZ TECHNEOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5267544 SURABHI SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18603 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064441
WUNSCHEN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5229384 PRABHAKAR VINAYAKARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18604 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064441
WUNSCHEN TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5229499 JAYA KUMAR DHANDAPANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18605 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064450
ASK N FIND INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5289322 ASHOKA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18606 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064450
ASK N FIND INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5290543 SATHISH MUGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18607 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064469
NOMAD DIGITAL (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7282151 ANDREW TAYLOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18608 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064469
NOMAD DIGITAL (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7282152 GRAHAM MUIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18609 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064492
GREENER SIDE CONCEPTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2405693 SHEELA BUTTIANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18610 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064492
GREENER SIDE CONCEPTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5286157 ELIA BALUGURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18611 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064505
DATATRUST SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5279225 SHASHIKALA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18612 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064505
DATATRUST SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5289527 ASMA BANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18613 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064505
DATATRUST SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5290338 HARSHARUDRAMUNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18614 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064512
ADMIRE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5185514 RAJASEKHAR AMINENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18615 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064512
ADMIRE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5285672 JAYARAMI DEVALAMKATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18616 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064514
MILO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5288133 MANOJ SHANBHAG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18617 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064514
MILO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5288135 DIVYA KALRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18618 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064515
FLOVIAN INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2769259 SAMYUKTHA RANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18619 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064515
FLOVIAN INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2769326 KECHGAR SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18620 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064515
FLOVIAN INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7069466 VYJAYANTHI SRINIVAS REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18621 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064536
ATRANCE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5297015 ANAND GOPALAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18622 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064536
ATRANCE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5297052 ARAVINDA MUNDAKANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18623 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064536
ATRANCE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5327710 BHASKARA BANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18624 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064579
XAGRUS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5223360 PULLIAPPAN VELAYUDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18625 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064579
XAGRUS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5225416

NOOSHIN MOHAMMADZADEH 
PARANDEH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18626 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064606
FERIA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5299383 CHENNURU SREEDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18627 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064606
FERIA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5299385 MANGAL AMPENTA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18628 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064618
EXCELXIOR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5114476 DOMMARAJU PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18629 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064630
N-ROOT APPLICATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5244003 JOSEPH VARIAMPARAMBIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18630 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064630
N-ROOT APPLICATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5244015 SARADINDU DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18631 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064630
N-ROOT APPLICATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5244107 SUBHRA DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18632 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064631 NOVUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5292301 BHARATH BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18633 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064631 NOVUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5292340
KIRAN BINNAMANGALA 
NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18634 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064631 NOVUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5292351 ROHITH MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18635 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064640
ADVAYA IT ENABLED SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5283977 THULSINATH PEMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18636 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064640
ADVAYA IT ENABLED SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5283979 RAMA PEMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18637 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064659
INT-HOUSE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5247597 KOH EDMUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 697



18638 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064659
INT-HOUSE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5247599 GLEN SUCHITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18639 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064685 URSADDA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5307261 SHRAVAN TATINENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18640 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064685 URSADDA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5307266 KUNNATHODI VIVEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18641 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064685 URSADDA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 707469 NIRANJAN VIRUPAKSHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18642 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064697
FUTRE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5272212 YUGANDHAR KODALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18643 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064697
FUTRE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5272220 NEELIMA PODAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18644 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064698
MISTARA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5214552 MUHAMMED HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18645 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064698
MISTARA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5214560 MOHAMMED NIZAMUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18646 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064704 NGS INFONET PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6613160 SARA LINUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18647 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064704 NGS INFONET PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 793458 ANTONY LINUS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18648 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064711
NETKRA INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5282451 SRI NIDHI DESIKAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18649 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064711
NETKRA INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5282457 YAMUNA SRINIDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18650 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064715
MAEKWAE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5303162 MEENAKSHI KAUSHIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18651 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064715
MAEKWAE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5303165 PRADEEP VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18652 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064724
ONUS GLOBAL SOFTWARE & 
CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3534022

BHIMAVARAPU SUDHEER 
KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18653 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064724
ONUS GLOBAL SOFTWARE & 
CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5190588 PARESH SANGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18654 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064727
AA ACME JET TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1878794 ARUNKUMAR RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18655 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064727
AA ACME JET TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2383451 KAILAM ANNADURAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18656 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064756
MYITMASTERS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3029334 SIVANANDA VANUKURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18657 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064756
MYITMASTERS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 875454 SUBBA REDDY PIDAPARTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18658 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064789
GLOEDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5213363 SHRIVARDHAN SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18659 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064789
GLOEDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5222475 BALAKRISHNA MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18660 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064789
GLOEDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7161487 SHWETHA VARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18661 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064792
TINTS-N-SHADES ANIMATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5244344 SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18662 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064792
TINTS-N-SHADES ANIMATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5311150 GANGAMMA BETTASWAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18663 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064792
TINTS-N-SHADES ANIMATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5347473

KAMAKSHIPALYA 
SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18664 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064792
TINTS-N-SHADES ANIMATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5347474

KAMAKSHIPALYA 
SHANKARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18665 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064799
AVIANT SOFTECH CORPORATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5291723 SRIDHARAN GOVINDARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18666 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064799
AVIANT SOFTECH CORPORATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5291732 VIMALAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18667 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064806
ZORITE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5312449 HEMA SEKHAR BANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18668 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064806
ZORITE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5312452 KONIJATI GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18669 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064816
VENSYS IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5127888 PADMA MUDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18670 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064816
VENSYS IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5127892 VENKATESWARA RAMAVATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18671 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064860
TULAGOLD INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5242483 MAHESH SOLANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18672 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064860
TULAGOLD INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5242488 RAMESH SOLANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18673 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064860
TULAGOLD INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5304012 RAJESH SOLANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18674 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064860
TULAGOLD INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5304033 DILIP SOLANKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18675 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064881
PITCH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5289661 ARCHANA MOKASHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18676 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064881
PITCH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5289673 MANU ANTONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18677 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064881
PITCH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5296647 RAVINDRA PHADNIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18678 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064892
SRI SAI LAKSHMI INFOTRONIX INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2108342

MADHUSUDHAN KARUPAKULA 
THIMMARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18679 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064892
SRI SAI LAKSHMI INFOTRONIX INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3559261 RAJANNA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18680 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064892
SRI SAI LAKSHMI INFOTRONIX INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3561297 RAMAKRISHNAPPA VEENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18681 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064892
SRI SAI LAKSHMI INFOTRONIX INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5259848 MOGARALA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18682 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064892
SRI SAI LAKSHMI INFOTRONIX INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5264563 DASAPPA YOGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18683 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064895
IZWIPE PAYMENT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2853367 MABEL CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18684 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064895
IZWIPE PAYMENT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2853403 ANISH ACHUTHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18685 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064901
THINK4IA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5294533 MYSORE NIKHIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18686 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064901
THINK4IA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5294539 BADARINATH MADHURANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18687 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064922
MOTLEY SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5314170 RANJAN SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18688 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064922
MOTLEY SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5314233 MANISH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18689 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064963
TERANET NETWORKZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5317848 SIVA MADHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18690 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064963
TERANET NETWORKZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5317849 PUSHPAVALLY AMBUJAKSHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18691 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064963
TERANET NETWORKZ PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5319731 ANGEL MARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18692 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064979
CYBERLEARNING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1559210 VINODH KUMAR KUNJURAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18693 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064979
CYBERLEARNING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2544033 MEERA VIJAYA GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18694 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064980
RIO TEQ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3573341 ROHIT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18695 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064980
RIO TEQ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5306265 ANUJ PARASHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18696 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064981
BEAU IDEAL TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5320024 NAVEEN MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18697 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064981
BEAU IDEAL TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5320033 RAMU PAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18698 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064981
BEAU IDEAL TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5327606 MANJUSH RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18699 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064981
BEAU IDEAL TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5327624 RAJENDRAPRASAD CHETHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18700 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064992
WEBATHMA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3119717 RACHAPPA KADAPPANAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18701 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC064992
WEBATHMA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5320716 SAMARTH HALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18702 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065062
MOROVO HITECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1819536 GUNASEKARAN SENTHILRAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18703 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065062
MOROVO HITECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 7253891 RAKESH ARUMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18704 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065065
QUARDZ TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5316068 ADALARASU DEIVASIGAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18705 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065065
QUARDZ TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6710499 MURTHI MAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18706 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065093
PHRONT WORKS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2070255 RIAZ AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18707 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065093
PHRONT WORKS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5316108 VAMSIKRISHNA SOLAVANDANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18708 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065093
PHRONT WORKS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5316116 DEEPU GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18709 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065094
HIGHLINK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5294778 THILAK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18710 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065094
HIGHLINK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6468867 UMESH KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18711 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065131
LEMNISCATE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5319657

JAVAREGOWDANAPALYA 
NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18712 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065131
LEMNISCATE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5319659

SHREEHARSHA 
NANJUNDANPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18713 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065144
HRTECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5323394 HEMA CHINCHEWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18714 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065144
HRTECH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5324758 RAJESH CHINCHEWADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18715 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065172
DATABOX INDIA TECHNOLOGY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5317401 DORAI SWAMY ROOPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18716 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065172
DATABOX INDIA TECHNOLOGY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5317412 MANMATHA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18717 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065173
AUXILIUM INFOTECH (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5321404

NAVEEN KUMAR 
NAGARAJEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18718 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065173
AUXILIUM INFOTECH (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6763355 DHANANTAYA MADEV NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18719 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065206
MANIRA IT SOLUTIONS(BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5316826 RAVI MANIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18720 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065206
MANIRA IT SOLUTIONS(BELGAUM) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5316838 SHRUTI SADALGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18721 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065210
PRISTINE WORKFLOW PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5321949 BHARATI PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18722 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065210
PRISTINE WORKFLOW PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 659775 ANANTHA RAMIAH PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18723 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065216
LEXES TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3443998 CHANDRA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18724 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065216
LEXES TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3481271 SALAN KHALKHO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18725 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065216
LEXES TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6492160 RAJANISH RANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18726 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065218
INNO-CAPTURES BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5309954 RAVIRANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18727 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065218
INNO-CAPTURES BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5324008 RAKESH HULIKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18728 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065218
INNO-CAPTURES BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6509380

SHRUTHI SATHNUR 
ANNADHANAIH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18729 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065233 WINNISH LAB PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5333761 NISHIT KANKANADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18730 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065233 WINNISH LAB PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5333783 VINAY NANDARAGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18731 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065245
INFOCREW SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5311861 VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18732 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065245
INFOCREW SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5311979 NELAMANGALA SAHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18733 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065252
MACRO HR SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5299993

THANGAVELU UMA 
MAHESHWARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18734 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065252
MACRO HR SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5302298 SHEKAR PUSHPARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18735 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065258 ONEBILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 147880 JAYAKUMAR CHELLADURAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18736 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065258 ONEBILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2714774 BARATHI BALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18737 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065280
ENJIVA CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5333529 RAJESH NATARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18738 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065280
ENJIVA CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5333530 RAJU ARUNKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18739 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065280
ENJIVA CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6529588 ARUNKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18740 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065288
THINKSPACE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5275789 ANSUMAN PATTANAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18741 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065288
THINKSPACE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5351904

PUTHANVEETIL KARUNAKARAN 
SIVADAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18742 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065310
ZAPTECH COMPUTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5313554 MOHAMMED IMRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18743 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065310
ZAPTECH COMPUTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5313565 HYDER ALI KADAMBU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18744 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065310
ZAPTECH COMPUTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5313574 ABDUL SAMAD MITHUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18745 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065314
MUNKEY COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5326412

MARIYAPPANPETCHIMUTHU 
SHANKAR RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18746 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065314
MUNKEY COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5326484 VEERACHAMY SUMATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18747 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065371
JR2 LE TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5328456 JANAKI RAMA RAJU KALAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18748 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065371
JR2 LE TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5328666 LEKHA SRINIVASARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18749 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065381
M-VINS INFO TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5340873 VINUTHA RAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18750 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065381
M-VINS INFO TECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5341340 MADAN THYAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18751 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065391
NAGOTHI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5180618 RAVICHANDRA NAGOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18752 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065391
NAGOTHI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5336260 GUDI KAVITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18753 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065396
NEXTASE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5344097

SHANMUGAM 
CHANDRAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18754 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065396
NEXTASE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5344098 RAJEEV JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18755 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065396
NEXTASE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5344343 SHASHI BHUSHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18756 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065406
ENTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5139404 BAYANENI RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18757 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065406
ENTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5285662 MANIDHAR MOTUPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18758 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065410
KEERTHI SOFTWAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5315143 YOGESH CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18759 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065410
KEERTHI SOFTWAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5315147

MUNIVENKATAIAH 
MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18760 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065414
ALGORC NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5313738 MODALAKOTE ASHOK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18761 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065414
ALGORC NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5313746 SUDHAKAR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18762 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065420
CRESTILANT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5335716 BHARATH CHIKKANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18763 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065420
CRESTILANT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5335717 CHETHAN SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18764 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065420
CRESTILANT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5335718 REVANTH RAJASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18765 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065432
APNAPAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1656202 TUMARADA GOURI SANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18766 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065432
APNAPAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1673405 KAVI PRAKASH CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18767 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065439
RAIIKAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5325400 KIRAN RAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18768 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065439
RAIIKAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5340242 SUNIL RAIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18769 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065461
RAMHIGHRISE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5180618 RAVICHANDRA NAGOTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18770 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065461
RAMHIGHRISE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5336260 GUDI KAVITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18771 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065464
INNOWORKZ TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5303513 SHOBHA SOMASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18772 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065464
INNOWORKZ TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7415601 BUSSI ARUNKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18773 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065469

GOLDEN ERA SOFTWARESOLUTIONS 
ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3294379 LEEMON RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18774 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065469

GOLDEN ERA SOFTWARESOLUTIONS 
ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITEDLIMITED Strike Off 3581256 SONI KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18775 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065477
STRATVAVE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6632417 HUNNAVALLI KASTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18776 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065477
STRATVAVE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6819217 RAMACHANDRA RAO RAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18777 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065489
RAVIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5330277 RAVI PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18778 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065489
RAVIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5330290 VINAY PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18779 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065490
MOBSTAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3137427 DEEPESH KUMAR MELATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18780 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065490
MOBSTAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5296437 SADEESAN MELATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18781 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065513
COOLMIND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5135058 RAMA CHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18782 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065513
COOLMIND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5135072 NARAYANA NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18783 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065538
SPURCE INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5348624 SHIVARADDI RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18784 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065538
SPURCE INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5351900 BASAYYA NAGAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18785 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065552
JACTOR CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5319315 RUPALI LAFORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18786 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065552
JACTOR CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5327923 WILLIAM LAFORGEJUNIOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18787 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065577
JOBSLOTS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5337226 SUNIL PASWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18788 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065577
JOBSLOTS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5337242 ALISHA PASWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18789 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065623
ELL ENN RURAL HUB 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5341841

CHANNAKESHAVAPURA 
DWARAKANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18790 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065623
ELL ENN RURAL HUB 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5341842 AIRY PRASANNAGANAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18791 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065623
ELL ENN RURAL HUB 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5352452 RAKSHITHA VIDHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18792 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065625
COPPER MACHINE IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5329714 PARTHIBAN SEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18793 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065625
COPPER MACHINE IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5329726 PRABHU JAYARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18794 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065639
INTELIGENT ELECTRONICS QUALITY 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5338708 AMARNATHGOUD KODATHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18795 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065639
INTELIGENT ELECTRONICS QUALITY 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5338832 NARAYANARAO BATTALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18796 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065639
INTELIGENT ELECTRONICS QUALITY 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6369851 KAMATHAM LINGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18797 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065642
SYNCOMMERCE TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2155371 RENU SRIVASTAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18798 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065642
SYNCOMMERCE TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2167755 SURINDER KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18799 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065659
UMIDTECH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5351929 TASNEEM SHADANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18800 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065659
UMIDTECH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5351999 DARAKHSHA MAHAPARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18801 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065660
XENAPP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5303447

VENKATARAMANA 
IDAMAKANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18802 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065660
XENAPP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5317622 SIRISHAREDDY IDAMAKANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18803 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065666
INDIAMAP DIGITAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2087997 NIKHIL NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18804 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065666
INDIAMAP DIGITAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2088610 BINDU NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18805 RC402 U72200KA2012PTC065676
MYPRODUCT ONLINE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5274497 SUBHASH AIREN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18806 RC402 U72211KA2006PTC039508 IPF CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2318204 AMIT SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18807 RC402 U72211KA2006PTC039508 IPF CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2318212 SAJESH NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18808 RC402 U72211KA2006PTC039508 IPF CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2328709 JACOB THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18809 RC402 U72211KA2006PTC039508 IPF CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3163673 JOSEPH THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18810 RC402 U72211KA2008PTC047508
BANGALORE LABSYNC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2191213 PRITI TRIPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18811 RC402 U72211KA2008PTC047508
BANGALORE LABSYNC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2206089 SUREKHA RAMARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18812 RC402 U72211KA2009PTC049848
RSRSR TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1258689 RAJU KUNNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18813 RC402 U72211KA2009PTC049848
RSRSR TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1600176 RUPAK KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18814 RC402 U72211KA2009PTC049848
RSRSR TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2079024

SAPTHAGIRI GOWDA 
RAMACHANDRA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18815 RC402 U72211KA2009PTC049848
RSRSR TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2528354

BOREGOWDANAKOPPALU 
RANGEGOWDA SREEDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18816 RC402 U72211KA2009PTC049848
RSRSR TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2528387 BAGUR RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18817 RC402 U72211KA2009PTC051341
AZUYO SOFTWARE RESEARCH AND 
DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2768883 VIJAYA JAGATHRAKSHAGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18818 RC402 U72211KA2009PTC051341
AZUYO SOFTWARE RESEARCH AND 
DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2769005 ASHOK JAGATHRAKSHAKAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18819 RC402 U72211KA2010PTC053222
INXT MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2828872 BASAVARAJ MELASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18820 RC402 U72211KA2010PTC053222
INXT MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2833647 DINESH DAMODARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18821 RC402 U72211KA2010PTC053222
INXT MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2834834 AVINASH JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18822 RC402 U72211KA2010PTC053222
INXT MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2836465 DESU SANDESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18823 RC402 U72292KA2006PTC039591
DOTPHOTO INDIA SOFTWARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 155403 ASHOK ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18824 RC402 U72292KA2008PTC047626
IMPETUS SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2130334 VEENA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18825 RC402 U72292KA2008PTC047626
IMPETUS SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2156201 VINAYKUMAR SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18826 RC402 U72300KA1999PTC026097

MED-THEME MEDICAL 
TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 391633 PUSHPARAJ BHANDARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18827 RC402 U72300KA1999PTC026097

MED-THEME MEDICAL 
TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 391658 DEVI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18828 RC402 U72300KA1999PTC026097

MED-THEME MEDICAL 
TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 442955 SUDHIR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18829 RC402 U72300KA1999PTC026112
SRI PRANAV TECHNOLOGIES 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 253734 SRINATH SETLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18830 RC402 U72300KA1999PTC026112
SRI PRANAV TECHNOLOGIES 
(BANGALORE)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 253815 SUDHA SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18831 RC402 U72300KA2000PTC026390
B-COMMERCE INFO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1635153 RAJASHREE VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18832 RC402 U72300KA2000PTC026390
B-COMMERCE INFO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1636024 KORAMANGALA VIJAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18833 RC402 U72300KA2000PTC026390
B-COMMERCE INFO SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7200160 CHETAN JAISWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18834 RC402 U72300KA2000PTC026641
POSEIDON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2181902 SUHAS HIWALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18835 RC402 U72300KA2000PTC026641
POSEIDON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 629073 BABULAL AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18836 RC402 U72300KA2002PTC030598
NIRVANA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2830438

BHUPATIRAJU VENKATA 
RAMANA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18837 RC402 U72300KA2002PTC030598
NIRVANA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 530557 RAJPRASANNA KONDUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18838 RC402 U72300KA2002PTC030725
REDIYE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1683711 REVATHI RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18839 RC402 U72300KA2002PTC030725
REDIYE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 469628 RAMAKRISHNAN IYENGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18840 RC402 U72300KA2002PTC031355
RADIANT SUPPORT SERVICES 
COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2185408 SANJAY SAXENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18841 RC402 U72300KA2002PTC031355
RADIANT SUPPORT SERVICES 
COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2429696 MUMTAZ SAXENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18842 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC031568
PRODIGIT IT ENABLEDSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1751101 JACOB THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18843 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC031568
PRODIGIT IT ENABLEDSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3026417 VAZHAKALAYIL PAILY GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18844 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC031568
PRODIGIT IT ENABLEDSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3054814 GEORGE MATHEW KARIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18845 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC032458
CUSTOMER INFINITY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 774038 BALAJI POTHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18846 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC032665
GLENBROOK PROCESSING SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 162599 GURU AMRIT KHALSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18847 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC032665
GLENBROOK PROCESSING SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 295447 SANDEEP RAVINDRANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18848 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC032665
GLENBROOK PROCESSING SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 520938 REENA AHLUWALIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18849 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC032690
BA AND BAL BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 117133 BALAJI SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18850 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC032690
BA AND BAL BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 149502 BADRI NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18851 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC032815
SRINIVAS INTELLISOURCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1082334 CHANDRAKANT ANAVEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18852 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC032815
SRINIVAS INTELLISOURCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1136598 RAJESH ANAVEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18853 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC032815
SRINIVAS INTELLISOURCE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1144673 RAMAKANT ANAVEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18854 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC032945
IBRIDGE SOFTWARE CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1816089 RAJASHEKAR VENKATAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18855 RC402 U72300KA2003PTC032945
IBRIDGE SOFTWARE CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 297342 BABU KORAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18856 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC033360
MARFIC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5139404 BAYANENI RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18857 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC033360
MARFIC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6702365 NETTEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18858 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC033360
MARFIC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6827742 DARURU AMARNATH NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18859 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC033372 ARVA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3168049 SHASHI BHUSHAN PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18860 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC033372 ARVA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3168081 SHRISTHI SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18861 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC033450
VENTURA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2610568 CHANDRAKANTH PAREEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18862 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC033450
VENTURA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2610582 REKHA PAREEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18863 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC033450
VENTURA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 454989 RAMESH PAREEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18864 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC033450
VENTURA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 942855 VIJAYA PAREEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18865 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC033628
TALENTSERV SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 564282 NAGENDRA CHOWDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18866 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC033628
TALENTSERV SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 564422 KUSUM RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18867 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC034072
G.9. INFOTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 405912 GAURAV BANSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18868 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC034072
G.9. INFOTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 408251 NARAYAN JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18869 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC035220
ZERO260 MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 110440 KEITH ADAMS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18870 RC402 U72300KA2004PTC035220
ZERO260 MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1503005 PRAKASH BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18871 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC035768 NR PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1391921 VEENA NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18872 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC035768 NR PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1391958 NAGARAJU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18873 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC037290
SYSCO SOFTWARE I.T.SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3167367 GIRISH CHANDRAIAH PEYALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18874 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC037290
SYSCO SOFTWARE I.T.SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3167384 CHANDRAIAH PEYALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18875 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC037290
SYSCO SOFTWARE I.T.SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3167392

SAMPATHKUMARI 
CHANDRAIAH PEYALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18876 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC037290
SYSCO SOFTWARE I.T.SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3184691 NARAYANA MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18877 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC037290
SYSCO SOFTWARE I.T.SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3223519 BHAGYA SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18878 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC037584
AMADEUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1590905

VENKATACHALASETTY 
VIJAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18879 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC037584
AMADEUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1775188 PURUSHOTHAM MAHESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18880 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC037584
AMADEUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1775231 SOUMAYA MAHARANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18881 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC038008
BASIC COMPUTERS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2246480 BEERWAL SRINIDHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18882 RC402 U72300KA2005PTC038008
BASIC COMPUTERS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2943204

POOVANNUNILKUNNATHIL 
MANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18883 RC402 U72300KA2006PTC038613
AFFINITY SOFTWARE BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1339273

SUBRAMANYA 
RAMACHANDRAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18884 RC402 U72300KA2006PTC038613
AFFINITY SOFTWARE BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1339282 VIJAY DATAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18885 RC402 U72300KA2006PTC038613
AFFINITY SOFTWARE BANGALORE 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1414929 DATAR GOPINATHRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18886 RC402 U72300KA2006PTC038652
EAST POINT INFOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3387761 PRAMOD VENKATAPATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18887 RC402 U72300KA2006PTC038652
EAST POINT INFOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3393609

VENKATAPATHY 
MUNISWAMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18888 RC402 U72300KA2006PTC039743
OUTSMART360 OUTSOURCING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1507933

VENKATARAMANA 
VISVANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18889 RC402 U72300KA2006PTC039743
OUTSMART360 OUTSOURCING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2902337

RAVICHANDRAN 
VIJAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18890 RC402 U72300KA2006PTC039743
OUTSMART360 OUTSOURCING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3597517 NILAKANTA RAVICHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18891 RC402 U72300KA2006PTC040409
ADITYA INFOSYSTEMS 
(BANGALORE) PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1957729 HARIHARARAMAN KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18892 RC402 U72300KA2006PTC040435
WHITEBOXX CONSULTANTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2416447 MOHAMED MARICAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18893 RC402 U72300KA2006PTC040435
WHITEBOXX CONSULTANTS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 623802 MOHAMED MARICAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18894 RC402 U72300KA2007PTC041876
3C LABS IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3610768 LAKSHMINARAYANA SURENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18895 RC402 U72300KA2007PTC041876
3C LABS IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7415201 SHAJU CHEERAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18896 RC402 U72300KA2007PTC044310
SEANSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1818801 SHIJIMOL PETER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18897 RC402 U72300KA2007PTC044310
SEANSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1850402 RAJESH PETER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18898 RC402 U72300KA2007PTC044352
DHANAX INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1764091

VENKATA SIVA PRASAD 
COTIPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18899 RC402 U72300KA2007PTC044352
DHANAX INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2400881 RAJNISH SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18900 RC402 U72300KA2007PTC044393
MINDSCAPE SOFTWARE TEAM 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6644760 JYOTHI BATHALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18901 RC402 U72300KA2007PTC044393
MINDSCAPE SOFTWARE TEAM 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6645642 SIVAPRASAD THIRUMGOLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18902 RC402 U72300KA2007PTC044468
ZIPLABS CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1811460 VIKAS DHAWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18903 RC402 U72300KA2007PTC044468
ZIPLABS CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1811541 HEERU DHAWAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18904 RC402 U72300KA2008PTC046292
SRIRANGAM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2086274 CHANNAGIRI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18905 RC402 U72300KA2008PTC046292
SRIRANGAM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2086301 CHANGIRI SHASHIKIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18906 RC402 U72300KA2008PTC046292
SRIRANGAM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2112905

MOHAN RANGA GOVINDA 
RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18907 RC402 U72300KA2008PTC046292
SRIRANGAM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2138397 SAM EDULJI TUREL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18908 RC402 U72300KA2008PTC046292
SRIRANGAM INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 399779 DAVANAGERE ARUN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18909 RC402 U72300KA2008PTC046555
LETIVO SOFT SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6682062 PUSAPATI SRINIVASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18910 RC402 U72300KA2008PTC046555
LETIVO SOFT SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6981118 KARRA SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18911 RC402 U72300KA2008PTC046965
MARKUP INFOWAY SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2179135 BASITH AMANULLAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18912 RC402 U72300KA2008PTC046965
MARKUP INFOWAY SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2179156

ANOOP THANKAPPAN 
PADMAMBIKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18913 RC402 U72300KA2008PTC047036
POPTV IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2237543 SHARON CHANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18914 RC402 U72300KA2008PTC047036
POPTV IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2237616 KAILASH GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18915 RC402 U72300KA2009PTC049025
DIDIV TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2507311 DINESH GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18916 RC402 U72300KA2009PTC049025
DIDIV TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2507482

VENKATA RAMAN BATCHU 
NARAYANA MOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18917 RC402 U72300KA2009PTC049366
RAMPINFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2217615 ANAND KUMAR RANGASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18918 RC402 U72300KA2009PTC049366
RAMPINFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 917272 VIJAY SIMHA VIRUPASAMUDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18919 RC402 U72300KA2009PTC049570
LINUS SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6441088 MANNEPALLI SAMBA SIVA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18920 RC402 U72300KA2009PTC049570
LINUS SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6460186 SUDHAKER GANDHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18921 RC402 U72300KA2009PTC049595
AIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2493090 TARANJEET KAUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18922 RC402 U72300KA2009PTC049595
AIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2493119 DEEPAK KALHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18923 RC402 U72300KA2009PTC051689
LONDON NETWORK TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2808078 HAYATHSAHEB GANACHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18924 RC402 U72300KA2009PTC051689
LONDON NETWORK TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2808106 KHALID ATTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18925 RC402 U72300KA2010PTC052290
WOODAPPLE UNIKSOLUTIONZ 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2835746 DEBAJIT ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18926 RC402 U72300KA2010PTC052290
WOODAPPLE UNIKSOLUTIONZ 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2835960 MONICA ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18927 RC402 U72300KA2010PTC052290
WOODAPPLE UNIKSOLUTIONZ 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2848230 SUJIT BANIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18928 RC402 U72300KA2010PTC052290
WOODAPPLE UNIKSOLUTIONZ 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2864632 CHINNAIAH RUKMINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18929 RC402 U72300KA2010PTC054334
IMANAGE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2226978 SUNILKUMAR PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18930 RC402 U72300KA2010PTC054334
IMANAGE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3091392 KRISHNA RAJ SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18931 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC056605
CENTAUR DATACORP PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3356861 PRIYA PREMANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18932 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC056605
CENTAUR DATACORP PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5213811 GIRIDHAR PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18933 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC056802
XALAN TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3189013 NIRANJAN KIRVADI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18934 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC056802
XALAN TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3189039 MEGHA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18935 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC056856
RITIKA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3198132 RITIKA SARDARI LAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18936 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC056856
RITIKA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3198135 ARUN PURANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18937 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC057487
STRETCH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1712819

BANGALORE MUNIRATHNA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18938 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC057487
STRETCH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3394319

NANABALA 
MUNISWAMYNAIDU 
PRUTHVIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18939 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC057487
STRETCH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 563459 JAYARAMAN SUJIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18940 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC057590
NIVARTY E- SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3332768 BHAVANI RAMASASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18941 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC057590
NIVARTY E- SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 563322 NIRMAL SELVARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18942 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC058495
PRADYOTH INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3187932 PADMA CHIDANANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18943 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC058495
PRADYOTH INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3188029 KUMARASWAMY PEDDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18944 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC058805
VERITAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3509173 PARIWESH GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18945 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC058805
VERITAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3509184 PRAGYA UPADHYAY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18946 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC059179
WINSPIRE SYNERGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3461826 APARNA KUNTAMUKKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18947 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC059179
WINSPIRE SYNERGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3463371 SHAIK SAJIDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18948 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC059616
SENTIENT TECH SOLUTIONS & 
CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3561807 AMIT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18949 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC059616
SENTIENT TECH SOLUTIONS & 
CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3561811 SATISH SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18950 RC402 U72300KA2011PTC059616
SENTIENT TECH SOLUTIONS & 
CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3561815 SUMIT SAGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18951 RC402 U72300KA2012PTC062291
NETGEN SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5151901 SUSHEELA GOVINDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18952 RC402 U72300KA2012PTC062291
NETGEN SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5151913 MUKTHA YADAV SREENIVASALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18953 RC402 U72300KA2012PTC063370 V4 ITES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7086861
DAMODARPANDURANGI 
LAKSHMINARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18954 RC402 U72300KA2012PTC063370 V4 ITES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7086917
SRINATHACHARYA 
LAXMINARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18955 RC402 U72300KA2012PTC063743
MYLIFE SPECTRUM SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5254450 VIJAYKUMAR APPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18956 RC402 U72300KA2012PTC063743
MYLIFE SPECTRUM SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5254457 SHARADA SANGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18957 RC402 U72300KA2012PTC063743
MYLIFE SPECTRUM SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6403630 BOODUR GURUPADAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18958 RC402 U72300KA2012PTC064307
ECLAT SOFTTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5271454 SANTOSH NELIVIGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18959 RC402 U72300KA2012PTC064307
ECLAT SOFTTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5271468

ASHWINIKADAMBI 
HEGDADEVANAKOTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18960 RC402 U72300KA2012PTC065272
INFOPRENEUR14 TECHNO 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5278568 SATISH CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18961 RC402 U72300KA2012PTC065272
INFOPRENEUR14 TECHNO 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5278576 NIHARIKA MARAMUNAGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18962 RC402 U72400KA2001PTC029668
IQMEN DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2095198 RAJANI MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18963 RC402 U72400KA2001PTC029668
IQMEN DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2115363 KRISHNAN MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18964 RC402 U72400KA2001PTC029859
PAVO INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3417262 CHAKRADHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18965 RC402 U72400KA2001PTC029859
PAVO INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3521906 SOMPALLY REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18966 RC402 U72400KA2002PTC030167
SIMPLIFIED INNOVATIVE TRAVEL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2015713 GULU LAUNGANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18967 RC402 U72400KA2002PTC030167
SIMPLIFIED INNOVATIVE TRAVEL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2317746 PRAKASH PARDESHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18968 RC402 U72400KA2002PTC031393
POSEIDON DESIGN SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2181902 SUHAS HIWALE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18969 RC402 U72400KA2002PTC031393
POSEIDON DESIGN SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2181954 SHRIKANT SHINGANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18970 RC402 U72400KA2002PTC031393
POSEIDON DESIGN SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2968254 RAVINDRA JANAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18971 RC402 U72400KA2003PTC032688
DATA MINDER INFOTEKPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2073214 HARISHA KUMAR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18972 RC402 U72400KA2003PTC032688
DATA MINDER INFOTEKPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3041436 MOHAMMED SALIM ABDULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18973 RC402 U72400KA2003PTC032688
DATA MINDER INFOTEKPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3073565 ABDUL AZEEZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18974 RC402 U72400KA2003PTC032688
DATA MINDER INFOTEKPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3073601 SHABANA PARVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18975 RC402 U72400KA2003PTC032928
SHAMAN SCIENTIFIC INFORMATION 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1507119 SARAL THANGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18976 RC402 U72400KA2003PTC032928
SHAMAN SCIENTIFIC INFORMATION 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5296941 SEBASTIAN JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18977 RC402 U72400KA2003PTC032928
SHAMAN SCIENTIFIC INFORMATION 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5296947 SAJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18978 RC402 U72400KA2005PTC036644
DATA GRID TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1789843 JAYARAM GIRISHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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18979 RC402 U72400KA2005PTC036644
DATA GRID TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1895206

SAPNA SHANAKARA 
LINGEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18980 RC402 U72400KA2005PTC036644
DATA GRID TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1895843 DORESWAMY PREETHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18981 RC402 U72400KA2005PTC036644
DATA GRID TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2234990 YAMINI BHUJANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18982 RC402 U72400KA2006PTC038462
HUDUKU DOT COM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 179119 N NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18983 RC402 U72400KA2006PTC038462
HUDUKU DOT COM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 187080 RAJESWARI NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18984 RC402 U72400KA2006PTC038462
HUDUKU DOT COM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 318454 NARASIMHAM NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18985 RC402 U72400KA2006PTC038462
HUDUKU DOT COM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6400292 KARTHIK SHEKHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18986 RC402 U72400KA2006PTC040999
PEOPLE TALENTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1510050

MOHAMMED TAJUDDIN 
DAWOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18987 RC402 U72400KA2006PTC040999
PEOPLE TALENTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2393316 IBRAHIM KHALEEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18988 RC402 U72400KA2006PTC040999
PEOPLE TALENTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2687538 MOHMED NOORULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18989 RC402 U72400KA2007PTC042336
LAKSHYAA INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1264092 KIRAN SAKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18990 RC402 U72400KA2007PTC042336
LAKSHYAA INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1991878 SWAPNESHKUMAR NAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18991 RC402 U72400KA2007PTC043808 NGENIA LABS PRIVATELIMITED Active 1725713 APARNA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
18992 RC402 U72400KA2007PTC043808 NGENIA LABS PRIVATELIMITED Active 2161529 RAVI GOLLAKOTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18993 RC402 U72400KA2007PTC044677
RAILCOM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1732459 MOHAN MENON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18994 RC402 U72400KA2007PTC044677
RAILCOM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1732552 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18995 RC402 U72400KA2007PTC044677
RAILCOM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2072382 PRAKASH VERNEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18996 RC402 U72400KA2007PTC044677
RAILCOM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3576407 MEERA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18997 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC044844
NETSOFT NETWORK SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1722719 CHANNAVEERE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18998 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC044844
NETSOFT NETWORK SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1722782

MYLANAYAKANAHALLI 
GIRIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

18999 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC046093
THATHWA INFOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2086485 ANTONY GREGORY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19000 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC046093
THATHWA INFOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2116976 SUDHIR NARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19001 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC046093
THATHWA INFOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2116977 PALLAB ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19002 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC046694
MINDSTEM TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2159298 MUNIYAPPA SHASHI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19003 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC046694
MINDSTEM TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2191628 RAMESH CHIKKAMUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19004 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC047690
GOLDFIST CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2237966 BALU KUMAR KHILARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19005 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC047690
GOLDFIST CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2302117 RESHMA GUBBI VANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19006 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC047807
DINTIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2312050 CHARLES ROOBHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19007 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC047807
DINTIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 398972 DINTIS THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19008 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048237
MINDEYE CUSTOMER SERVICES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1771946 NASREEN AMJAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19009 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048237
MINDEYE CUSTOMER SERVICES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1806674 YASMEEN WAJID Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19010 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048340
PORTALAB BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2316071 CHIKKALA VENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19011 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048340
PORTALAB BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2316086 CHIKKALA MOHAN RAYALU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19012 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048340
PORTALAB BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2828504 MALLELA MURALI KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19013 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048340
PORTALAB BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2839784 BAGEPALLY CHANDRASHEKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19014 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048340
PORTALAB BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3259354 MALLELA LAKSHMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19015 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048385
PLANET COMPUTECH SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2387273 PANKAJA GANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19016 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048385
PLANET COMPUTECH SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2387362

CHIKKAKORATAGERE 
KUMARASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19017 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048559
SACAYA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2158199 PRIYANKA KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19018 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048559
SACAYA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3080890 PRAVIN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19019 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048559
SACAYA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5156758 KALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19020 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048651
WEBPATSHALA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2230176 GURURAJ SRINIVASARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19021 RC402 U72400KA2008PTC048651
WEBPATSHALA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5106161 YERUR RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19022 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC049678
INFOASSIST OUTSOURCING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2605237

THEJESH BYADARAHALLI 
KEMPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19023 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC049678
INFOASSIST OUTSOURCING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2605241

GEETHANJALI BYADARAHALLI 
SEETHARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19024 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050042
TOUCHWEB TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2655523 FLORIAN ARAM MENEVIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19025 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050042
TOUCHWEB TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6655280 KOWSAR PARVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19026 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050089
MAPLE TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2264613 KRISHNASWAMY SUMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19027 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050089
MAPLE TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2275412 KRISHNASWAMY PRABHAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19028 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050200
VAGSONS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2652463 VAG SHENOY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19029 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050200
VAGSONS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2654720 SHOBA DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19030 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050338
GRADATIM TECHNOLOGYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1594743 PRAKASH VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19031 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050338
GRADATIM TECHNOLOGYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 63042 DILIP MUZUMDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19032 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050643
CREASMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3447185 RAGHUNANDANA PAPANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19033 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050643
CREASMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6708822 PROMILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19034 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050732
CONSINES TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2476394 RISHABH JIVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19035 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050732
CONSINES TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6408809 DUDDA SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19036 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050822
PROCON INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2753780 MANOHARA PUJARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19037 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050822
PROCON INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2754272 NAGI REDDY YERUVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19038 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050917
ETHEL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2736446 ROOPA MALLINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19039 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050917
ETHEL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2762929 BASAVARAJ KHAJURGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19040 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC050917
ETHEL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2762959 MURALI SARAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19041 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051035
ROYAL CONVERGE CALLCENTRE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2727101 LAKSHMIKANTH NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19042 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051035
ROYAL CONVERGE CALLCENTRE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2744302 MANGALA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19043 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051043
SPRYSTONE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 116618 ASHISH VIKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19044 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051043
SPRYSTONE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2555065

VIVEK KATTA VISHWANATH 
PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19045 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051043
SPRYSTONE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2558026 UMESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19046 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051043
SPRYSTONE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2689451 VISHNU RANED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19047 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051113
FOUR ARROW SYSTEMS AND 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2701718 DHARMENDRA PANDIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19048 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051113
FOUR ARROW SYSTEMS AND 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2703452 NAVEEN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19049 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051113
FOUR ARROW SYSTEMS AND 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 7854763 PRAVEEN PANDIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19050 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051485
SUNMEK TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2795688 MANOJ MECH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19051 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051485
SUNMEK TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2796099 ANOOP SANIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19052 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051688
VISION DATA PROVIDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2839063 VADHIRAJ HUILGOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19053 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051688
VISION DATA PROVIDERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2839076 RAJESH HULAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19054 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051717
MAARSTECH INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2302447 AJIT NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19055 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051717
MAARSTECH INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2302448 MUJEEB THEKKATHUVALAPPIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19056 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051717
MAARSTECH INFO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2302449 ALEX MICHAEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19057 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051996
SPIRETECH INDIA IT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1860355 THINAKAR NADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19058 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051996
SPIRETECH INDIA IT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2775104 SUDHA KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19059 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC051996
SPIRETECH INDIA IT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2775148 BINDU SHREE BALAGERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19060 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC052002
SYSINNOVA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2880097 MOHIUDDIN AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19061 RC402 U72400KA2009PTC052002
SYSINNOVA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 47427 KANNAN RAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19062 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052039
WIZZPRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1985841 UMA ARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19063 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052039
WIZZPRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2888299 EHTHESHAM BUQARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19064 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052039
WIZZPRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2888408 KOTYADI PUDIAVALAPPU SIRAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19065 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052039
WIZZPRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5358639 NAWAZ PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19066 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052157
EIIYOS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2401457 ANIKET SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19067 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052157
EIIYOS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2530147 RISHABH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19068 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052157
EIIYOS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2657963 PRADEEP RAJGARHIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19069 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052325 APORV CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2860262 SUDIP DUTTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19070 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052325 APORV CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2860273 SUBHRA BANERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19071 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052352
SANWI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2659292

NANDANA 
BASAVALINGAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19072 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052352
SANWI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7146399 SHARMILA JUGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19073 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052427
KRIYA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1910305

ELUMALAI NARAYANASWAMY 
SUNIL PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19074 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052427
KRIYA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1980601 TAMBRALLIMATH SIDDHARUDH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19075 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052517
ZFRAMEZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2846433 SAJITH ACHIPRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19076 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052517
ZFRAMEZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2858044

GOPALAKRISHNAN ACHIPRA 
HOUSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19077 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052587
BLOOMFORCE MICROSYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2877469 MAZHARULLAH ATTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19078 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052587
BLOOMFORCE MICROSYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2880026

MOHAMMED MOHSIN KAMAL 
HARUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19079 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052587
BLOOMFORCE MICROSYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2880832 MISBAHULLAH ATTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19080 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052616
F3SCALE TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2942468 HIMANSHU JAGATY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19081 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052616
F3SCALE TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2942509 UMESH CHANDRA JAGATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19082 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052687
24 CENTRIC IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2736651

MANDETIRA DEVAIAH 
SOMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19083 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052687
24 CENTRIC IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2915053 BHEEMAIAH KASHIAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19084 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052687
24 CENTRIC IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2915065 PRABHU ROTTI PRASHANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19085 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC052687
24 CENTRIC IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2923681 GANGADHARA ANJANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19086 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC053639
BLACK & WHITE TECH WRITING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2907851 PRAMOD NANJAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19087 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC053639
BLACK & WHITE TECH WRITING 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2907870 SNEHA CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19088 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC053975
ANDREWS CROSBY TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3046683 TANUJA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19089 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC053975
ANDREWS CROSBY TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3046695 VEMANA PUTTAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19090 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC054686
BRONZIANT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3086204 CHALLAPALLI PRADEEPKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19091 RC402 U72400KA2010PTC054686
BRONZIANT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3320587

VIJAY BHASKAR REDDY 
VENKATARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19092 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC057994
KNOTURE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2550603 ARAVINDA VANNU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19093 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC057994
KNOTURE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3384551 ANEES AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19094 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC058047
EDUSYS TECHNOLOGIES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3341725 MATHEW PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19095 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC058047
EDUSYS TECHNOLOGIES(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3341862 LISSY PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19096 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC058399
INTELISPIRE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3309822 NARENDRA RAJU SAMMETA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19097 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC058399
INTELISPIRE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3317762 CHETTU DILIP KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19098 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC058442
ADMVIDE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1358791 PRIYA RANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19099 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC058442
ADMVIDE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3444421 DHEERAJ CHINTALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19100 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC058442
ADMVIDE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3444434 KARTHIK RAJKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19101 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC059238
TECH BRAHMA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6779679 MUNIEETHAPPA RAMYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19102 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC059238
TECH BRAHMA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6784654 SAHANA AJJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19103 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC060903
RECRUITERS SQUARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7394833 DEPEN LAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19104 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC060903
RECRUITERS SQUARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7421817 PAVAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19105 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC061203
NEIGHBOURHOOD KIRANASTORES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3630142 HARSH SIDANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19106 RC402 U72400KA2011PTC061203
NEIGHBOURHOOD KIRANASTORES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3630148 MUGDHA AHUJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19107 RC402 U72400KA2012PTC064421
RISE AND SHINE PRINTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2699492 RAVIVARMA DASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19108 RC402 U72400KA2012PTC064421
RISE AND SHINE PRINTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5002924 RAVI GOVARDHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19109 RC402 U72500KA2010PTC054897
AFFINT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2932265 SMITHA CHERIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19110 RC402 U72500KA2010PTC054897
AFFINT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2958714 VIJAYALEKSHMI PADMAKUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19111 RC402 U72500KA2012PTC064604
IRONBIRD TECH LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2121973 RAMAN SITARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19112 RC402 U72500KA2012PTC064604
IRONBIRD TECH LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5270424 VAMSHI NALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19113 RC402 U72501KA1989PTC009940
SMARTECH ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1897969 MOHAN PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19114 RC402 U72501KA1989PTC009940
SMARTECH ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1898021 SUJATHA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19115 RC402 U72501KA1989PTC009940
SMARTECH ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2527493 KARTHIK SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19116 RC402 U72501KA1989PTC009940
SMARTECH ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2527522 SHARATH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19117 RC402 U72501KA1995PTC017438
KEE-TRON ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2041330 SUBBIAH SETHURAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19118 RC402 U72501KA1995PTC017438
KEE-TRON ELECTRONICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2041349 ARJUNAN MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19119 RC402 U72501KA2005PTC036963
SAHARA COMPUTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1913824 SANJAY RAJPUROHIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19120 RC402 U72501KA2005PTC036963
SAHARA COMPUTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1913855 JABBAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19121 RC402 U72501KA2005PTC036963
SAHARA COMPUTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1913875

BABU SINGH BHERU SINGH 
RAJPUROHIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19122 RC402 U72501KA2006PTC040112
TESTING PLANET (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7413112 HARISH KONKATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19123 RC402 U72501KA2006PTC040112
TESTING PLANET (BANGALORE) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7413119 SANGAMESH BIRADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19124 RC402 U72501KA2009PTC050147
NXD SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2623120 JAYALAXMI SWAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19125 RC402 U72501KA2009PTC050147
NXD SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2623125 PRAVAT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19126 RC402 U72501KA2010PTC054873
GYANICA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2655134 DHARMENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19127 RC402 U72501KA2010PTC054873
GYANICA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2655135 BRINDITHA NALKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19128 RC402 U72501KA2011PTC057057 G J COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3294069 RAJESHWARI VIJAYENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19129 RC402 U72501KA2011PTC057057 G J COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3294124 JAYESHA DASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19130 RC402 U72501KA2011PTC060035
SHRI MMCS MULTITRADE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2747177 SOMANATH TELIGANIGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19131 RC402 U72501KA2011PTC060035
SHRI MMCS MULTITRADE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3460740 CHANDRASHEKHAR DODAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19132 RC402 U72502KA2011PTC056899 NEOS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3357568 BASAVAIAH VALLURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19133 RC402 U72502KA2011PTC056899 NEOS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3407872 RAMA KRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19134 RC402 U72900KA1985PTC007164
LOGIX INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGICS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2912233 NAINA JHAVERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19135 RC402 U72900KA1985PTC007164
LOGIX INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGICS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2912252 SAVITHA VINAYAKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19136 RC402 U72900KA1992PTC012866
DATATALK SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1138938 NARENDRA ADNOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19137 RC402 U72900KA1992PTC012866
DATATALK SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1138948 BHEEMAPPA ADNOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19138 RC402 U72900KA1992PTC012866
DATATALK SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1846482 ALEMANE NARESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19139 RC402 U72900KA1992PTC012866
DATATALK SERVICES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2455221 LOKESH BASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19140 RC402 U72900KA1993PTC014642
PARIDHI BUSINESS INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2021844 DEOKINANDAN DABRIWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19141 RC402 U72900KA1993PTC014642
PARIDHI BUSINESS INN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2021884 SUJATA DABRIWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19142 RC402 U72900KA1994PTC015256
INTERNET SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1496560 PRASHANTH ASHWATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19143 RC402 U72900KA1994PTC015256
INTERNET SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1766361 UMA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19144 RC402 U72900KA1994PTC015256
INTERNET SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5149767 LAKSHMEESH SRIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19145 RC402 U72900KA1994PTC015350
UXL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 690850 GOVERDHAN JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19146 RC402 U72900KA1994PTC015350
UXL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 690949 VEENA GOVERDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19147 RC402 U72900KA1995PTC018330
DIGICON LEATHER 
MANUFACTURING PRIVATELIMITED Active 2416184 SHAMSHAD AKHTAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19148 RC402 U72900KA1995PTC018330
DIGICON LEATHER 
MANUFACTURING PRIVATELIMITED Active 292696 SHAMSHAD AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19149 RC402 U72900KA1997PTC022624
RAMAN COMPUTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1897149 VENKATESH VENKATARAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19150 RC402 U72900KA1997PTC022624
RAMAN COMPUTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1897176 URMEELA VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19151 RC402 U72900KA1997PTC022677 FLASH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1194321 RUBY BHARDWAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19152 RC402 U72900KA1997PTC022677 FLASH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 820072 MUKUL BHARDWAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19153 RC402 U72900KA1997PTC022902
EXCELERATE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 288982 VENKATESH GULLUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19154 RC402 U72900KA1997PTC022902
EXCELERATE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 619781 SUNIL SATHYANARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19155 RC402 U72900KA1997PTC023040
ACAAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6441214 SHAIK SHAKEEL AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19156 RC402 U72900KA1997PTC023040
ACAAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6770907 SHAIK AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19157 RC402 U72900KA1998PTC024159 GTP INFOCOM PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1359619 KAVERYCHETTY KARUNAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19158 RC402 U72900KA1999PLC025774
FOURLINE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Strike Off 826521 MUNIKRISHNAPPA KENGERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19159 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025127
MICRO-SPACE COMPUTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1721035 DEVAPPA VENKATESH MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19160 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025127
MICRO-SPACE COMPUTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3429120 KARTHIK VENKATESH MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19161 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025127
MICRO-SPACE COMPUTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6755914

MANU MALLEKAVU 
VIRUPAKSHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19162 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025127
MICRO-SPACE COMPUTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6755927

CHIKANNA VIJAYAKUMAR 
LIKHITH CHAKRAVARTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19163 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025127
MICRO-SPACE COMPUTERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6776655 VENKATES VISHWAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19164 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025160
VENNAR SOFT SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2692132 VADLAMUDI BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19165 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025160
VENNAR SOFT SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2973241

LAXIMINARAYANA 
ENAKULAPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19166 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025250 BSW SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1563012 NEETU VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19167 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025250 BSW SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1759991 MANOJ SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19168 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025250 BSW SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3044339 TAKAHIRO NARUMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19169 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025340
WORLDWIDE APPLICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2115108 SURESH RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19170 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025340
WORLDWIDE APPLICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2120721 ARAVIND KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19171 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025462
HALLOINDIA CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3366653 FRANK JOZEF JACOPS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19172 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025462
HALLOINDIA CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 537584 THIYAGARAJAN MUTHIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19173 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025903
STRIDE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2219171 RADHAKRISHNAN PURAYIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19174 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025903
STRIDE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2219194 PUTHANPURAYIL PRASANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19175 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC025936
VIJAYALAKSHMI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 45887

SANTOSH KUMAR NARAHARI 
SETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19176 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC026050
ARMAN INFOTECH SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1022936 HENNA LAKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19177 RC402 U72900KA1999PTC026050
ARMAN INFOTECH SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1878632 DILIP LAKHANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19178 RC402 U72900KA2000PLC026396 AMIRTHESH SOFTWARE LIMITED Strike Off 1359835 CHAKKA BABUPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19179 RC402 U72900KA2000PLC026396 AMIRTHESH SOFTWARE LIMITED Strike Off 2171733 LAXMI PRAHLADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19180 RC402 U72900KA2000PLC026396 AMIRTHESH SOFTWARE LIMITED Strike Off 2171748 CHAKKA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19181 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026188
WIZARD INTERNET SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2022171 AMPALLI SRINIVASA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19182 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026188
WIZARD INTERNET SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3342798 VEENA AMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19183 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026226
POOJA SCRIBE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1998700 KUSUM JAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19184 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026226
POOJA SCRIBE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1998711 RANI JAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19185 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026282
NEW PLANET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 32645 TARA ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19186 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026282
NEW PLANET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 32669 ANAND GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19187 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026728 YENLIL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 769779 JOSEPH RASQUINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19188 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026728 YENLIL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 779227 SHOBHA RASQUINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19189 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026836 THINK MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED Active 1489889 SUBRAMANIAN ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19190 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026836 THINK MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED Active 1489911
TIRUMANILAYUR 
SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19191 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026836 THINK MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED Active 2749413 GEETHA BHASKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19192 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026859
QUALIBAND SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1859415 SATISH RAMAKRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19193 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026859
QUALIBAND SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1901742

SHANKALAGERE PUTTASWAMY 
RAVINDRAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19194 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026859
QUALIBAND SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1901758

KUMARSWAMY 
SIDDAGANGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19195 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026864
INTELLIMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 37809 PRIYA APPAYYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19196 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026864
INTELLIMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 526530 SANTOSH AROKIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19197 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026864
INTELLIMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 703598 SAROJA VICTOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19198 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026942
PRUDENTE SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 246366 SRIMATHI SATYA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19199 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026942
PRUDENTE SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 519720 SATHYAPRASAD MAGULUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19200 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026998
KENTROPY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1000604 RAJEEV KAMADOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19201 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC026998
KENTROPY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 354209 JAYARAM KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19202 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027234
LYCOS ASIA INTERNETPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2494177 MARK OLIVER BLAIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19203 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027234
LYCOS ASIA INTERNETPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2741187 TIFFANY WRIGHT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19204 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027341
PENTAWEIGH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1500556 DINESHKUMAR CHELLAPPAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19205 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027425
SAFER INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1154128

MEKALA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19206 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027425
SAFER INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1154172 KUPPAM REDDY LAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19207 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027491
HARVEST TRANSCRIPTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3169736 PREM SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19208 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027491
HARVEST TRANSCRIPTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3198964 SUNITA SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19209 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027554
APSIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1805073 SUCHITRA MADHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19210 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027554
APSIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1805107 MADHU LAKSHMINARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19211 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027554
APSIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2481530 RAGHUNATH KRISHNASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19212 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027735
UNIFIED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2084105 BINU MEHTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19213 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027735
UNIFIED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 312896 SURYAKUMAR BULUSU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19214 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027735
UNIFIED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 43930 MANORANJAN MOHAPATRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19215 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027763
CTE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 552741 KODALI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19216 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027763
CTE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6398536 KANNAN GOVINDARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19217 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027970
BRANDWIDTH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1157408 GOPALASWAMY SHESHAIYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19218 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC027970
BRANDWIDTH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1157461 ROOPASHREE GOPALASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19219 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC028058
FILM PLUS INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1610200 PRASANNA CHIKKABALLAPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19220 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC028058
FILM PLUS INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3135296 BANGALORE JAYATHEERTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19221 RC402 U72900KA2000PTC028058
FILM PLUS INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3287979 RASHMI SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19222 RC402 U72900KA2001PLC028441 SURYA IT 2000 LIMITED Strike Off 1140489 PAULIN MARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19223 RC402 U72900KA2001PLC028441 SURYA IT 2000 LIMITED Strike Off 456598 VARADARAJ KESHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19224 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC028516
SURISOFT- NET TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1842649 SURESH NAGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19225 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC028516
SURISOFT- NET TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1842678 SHYLAJA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19226 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC028549
INDOTO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2125602 BARUN SEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19227 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC028549
INDOTO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2126280 BALAMURALI MUNIYANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19228 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC028549
INDOTO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2167021 JHARNA SEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19229 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC028681
ITIS SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2147658

KEERTHI KUMAR 
VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19230 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC028681
ITIS SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2147669 JYOTHIMANI VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19231 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC028710
AGAPEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1065262 ARCOT KOMAL KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19232 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC028710
AGAPEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1065377 THELMA KOMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19233 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029226

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND 
NEWERTECHNOLOGIES SERVICES 
PRIVATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1729702 KISHORE BASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19234 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029226

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND 
NEWERTECHNOLOGIES SERVICES 
PRIVATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2147237 KRISHNAPPA CHETTIER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19235 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029226

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND 
NEWERTECHNOLOGIES SERVICES 
PRIVATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2267171 IRFAN SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19236 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029226

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND 
NEWERTECHNOLOGIES SERVICES 
PRIVATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2270092 SHAKEELAHMED MANTRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19237 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029226

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND 
NEWERTECHNOLOGIES SERVICES 
PRIVATES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2284115 IRFAN KALADGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19238 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029446
MICROCELL COMPUTER 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1823697 MANJUNATHA SHASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19239 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029566
EXCELON D-BASE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2166429 MADHAV PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19240 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029582
AVISHKAR SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1106195 MEENA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19241 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029582
AVISHKAR SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 370247 VIVEK SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19242 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029583 ASTUTO TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2208483 PROBIR CHAKRABORTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19243 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029583 ASTUTO TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 84120 SHARAD KABRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19244 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029612
EDEN INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1647404 SHABANA HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19245 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029612
EDEN INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2406420 AARIEF HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19246 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029612
EDEN INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2714182 SARDAR BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19247 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029670
CUEFLUX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1595080 MOHAMMED AKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19248 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029670
CUEFLUX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 192375 LALU RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19249 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029680
SILKANA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5222108 SUMA MAGANURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19250 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029680
SILKANA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5222113 MAHENDRAKUMAR BANAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19251 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029680
SILKANA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5296998 RAVINDR KUMAR BANAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19252 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029830
ADITHYA MECHMASTERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1805121 BASKARAN RAJAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19253 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029830
ADITHYA MECHMASTERSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1818877 KAVITHA BHASKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19254 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029938
KNOWLEDGEPOINT ONLINE 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1352531 DAVID ARNOLD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19255 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029938
KNOWLEDGEPOINT ONLINE 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 372660 ESWAR PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19256 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029950
FINCORE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1757016 NARASIMHA RAJU GADIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19257 RC402 U72900KA2001PTC029950
FINCORE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6646760 NAVEEN VOOKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19258 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC029960
INNOVATIVE VENTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 563243 PIYUSH LODHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19259 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC029960
INNOVATIVE VENTURESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 563257 PREM LODHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19260 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC030380
MAGS RURAL EDUCATION AND 
TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2046343

SHREENIVASA RAO 
MALLENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19261 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC030380
MAGS RURAL EDUCATION AND 
TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6556685 PRATHIBHA GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19262 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC030773
EMERALD BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1432471 ATHIQUE AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19263 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC030825
E-THREADS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1815422 MEENA JAYAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19264 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC030825
E-THREADS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1815454 MAHESWARAPPA SRIKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19265 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC030846
KLONE COMPUTECH SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1661523

ASHOK NAIK VISHLAYAT 
RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19266 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC030846
KLONE COMPUTECH SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1684106 ARADHANA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19267 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC030846
KLONE COMPUTECH SYSTEMS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7129268 SASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19268 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC031121
YPSILON CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1000029 SAVAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19269 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC031121
YPSILON CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1398677 SHRINIVAS MULKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19270 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC031266
KGLN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1977429 PRASAD NARASIMHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19271 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC031266
KGLN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2511107 RAJALAKSHMI KRISHNA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19272 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC031301
3G NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3362827 SURYA MUNDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19273 RC402 U72900KA2002PTC031301
3G NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3362835 PATRO PUSHPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19274 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC031575 TEK MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED Active 850275 GUBBI UMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19275 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC031605

SMARTQUBE SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGY INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3262178 PARESH PATEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19276 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC031623
BCODE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1541348

BASAVARAJ PRASAD 
RENUKAPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19277 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC031623
BCODE INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2501705 SHIVALINGU MADEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19278 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC031848
TECHSOURCE EMERGINGINFO 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1837115

PALATHINGAL THOMAS 
MANUEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19279 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC031848
TECHSOURCE EMERGINGINFO 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2927355 ANU MANUEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19280 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC031869
BENCHMARK TECHNOFABS AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1728686 KANTHI SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19281 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC031869
BENCHMARK TECHNOFABS AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 693621 SENTHIL RAJARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19282 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC031959

AADHYAH 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1722676 RAJESH ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19283 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC031959

AADHYAH 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2339872 SUMATHI ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19284 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032057

ORATOR NEUROSCIENCES 
RESEARCHORGANISATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Active 1982057 NARENDRA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19285 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032057

ORATOR NEUROSCIENCES 
RESEARCHORGANISATION PRIVATE 
LIMITED LIMITED Active 1989332 BINDU SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19286 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032090
BODEN SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1157567 RANGARAJAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19287 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032090
BODEN SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2264557 BABU SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19288 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032123
CYGNET TRANSCRIPTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1335810 KUPPUSWAMY INBALATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19289 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032123
CYGNET TRANSCRIPTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2518960 JAGATHA KUPPUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19290 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032123
CYGNET TRANSCRIPTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2665052 KARTHIKEYAN KUPPUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19291 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032123
CYGNET TRANSCRIPTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2665058 BAIRAVA KUPPUSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19292 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032181
STRATEGIES INGENIOUS SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2031639 SINDHU NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19293 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032181
STRATEGIES INGENIOUS SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 682182

GOPALAKRISHNA KUTTAPPAN 
NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19294 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032245
TEKROOTS INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1559210 VINODH KUMAR KUNJURAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19295 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032245
TEKROOTS INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3319394 BHARATIAMMA RADHAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19296 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032319 EXIRA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1107809 GOPIKISHAN SURISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19297 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032319 EXIRA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1816660 ARUN GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19298 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032369
VIZIOHUB IMMERSIVE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2551511 SANDHYA SUDHIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19299 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032369
VIZIOHUB IMMERSIVE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2583016 SUDHIR RAMCHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19300 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032548
MOPAT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 197401 VARGHESE T M Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19301 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032548
MOPAT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 388903 VIJU VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19302 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032566
EMBEYOND TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2149880 VENKATARANGAN NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19303 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032792
SAPZEN CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 563459 JAYARAMAN SUJIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19304 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032792
SAPZEN CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 565797 MUJEEB RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19305 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032822
SEEQUAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2028209 KALYAN CHANDRAPU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19306 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032822
SEEQUAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2199909 AJAY HARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19307 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032854
KNOWLEDGE 2 YOU PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1767941 SHYAMAL SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19308 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032854
KNOWLEDGE 2 YOU PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 785981 VASANTH BANGALORE RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19309 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032855
LEARNING ACCORD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2088899 AMITHA BELLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19310 RC402 U72900KA2003PTC032855
LEARNING ACCORD PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2758859 RUBY SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19311 RC402 U72900KA2004PLC034396
GENEVA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Active 121957 KUNCHAKURI VASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19312 RC402 U72900KA2004PLC034396
GENEVA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Active 1392563 VORA NIKHIL KISHORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19313 RC402 U72900KA2004PLC034396
GENEVA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Active 1528844 TETALI VIJAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19314 RC402 U72900KA2004PLC034396
GENEVA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Active 1528871 RATHAN AMAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19315 RC402 U72900KA2004PLC034396
GENEVA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Active 1600686 GAJJALAIAH KAMISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19316 RC402 U72900KA2004PLC034396
GENEVA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Active 1799778 VINJAMURI RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19317 RC402 U72900KA2004PLC034396
GENEVA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED Active 6871436 MURLIKRISHNA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19318 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033188
INFOTEL COMPUTECH SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5296095 NAGALINGASWAMY SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19319 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033188
INFOTEL COMPUTECH SOLUTIONS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5324217 PRIYA SHIVRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19320 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033436
SHIKSHA TECHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1295088 RITU CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19321 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033436
SHIKSHA TECHIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2074024 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19322 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033521
ZELOS INFOSERVICE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2116182 SUBBA GADIRAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19323 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033521
ZELOS INFOSERVICE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3337452 LAKSHMI VENKATANAGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19324 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033602
SVS EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2136705 YEDAVALLI SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19325 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033602
SVS EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2203282

YADAVALLI SATYA SUBBAIAH 
SASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19326 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033615
NANDAKI MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1320015 KISHORE KARUMANCHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19327 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033615
NANDAKI MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 353189 DAMALCHERUVU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19328 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033792
VSQUARE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1395037 VANISHREE CHIDAMBARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19329 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033792
VSQUARE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 822833 RAGHUNATH GURUDATT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19330 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033824
SILOKA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1127640 THALAPANENI NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19331 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033824
SILOKA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1127784 ALLURI NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19332 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033911
MULTI STREAM COMPUTEK 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2218971 RAMESHMADHAVAN NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19333 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033911
MULTI STREAM COMPUTEK 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2629271

RAMESHMADHAVAN 
PREMALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19334 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033941
COUNTERPOINT COMPUTERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 591783 ALEX MAMMEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19335 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC033941
COUNTERPOINT COMPUTERS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 591811 JULIET MAMMEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19336 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034523 DESIGNSOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2021612 DAVID PARANJOTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19337 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034523 DESIGNSOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 987323 MANOHAR DURAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19338 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034547
BLUE PEARL INFOMEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2109506 FOUAD SYED BASHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19339 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034547
BLUE PEARL INFOMEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2109542 SYED BASHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19340 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034547
BLUE PEARL INFOMEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2109584 SYED EBRAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19341 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034547
BLUE PEARL INFOMEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2109605 FAHD BASHEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19342 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034562 I2P BUS NET PRIVATELIMITED Active 1372090 RANJINI KULLUNDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19343 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034562 I2P BUS NET PRIVATELIMITED Active 836815 RAMACHANDRA MANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19344 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034562 I2P BUS NET PRIVATELIMITED Active 986501 RAKSHITH MANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19345 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034570
NOESIS INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2820131 MANISH KUMAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19346 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034570
NOESIS INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2862768 LAL SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19347 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034600
I- MOBILE NETWORK ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1766184 SURESH RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19348 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034600
I- MOBILE NETWORK ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2225728 SASIKALA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19349 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034600
I- MOBILE NETWORK ENGINEERING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3026532 KRISHNAMOORTHY MECHERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19350 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034640
ASHPRI CONSULTING AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1732674 GOPALAKRISHNAN ASHA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19351 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034640
ASHPRI CONSULTING AND SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2429580 ANIL KUMAR BHASKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19352 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034656
BINATAR ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7486489 UMA VASUDEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19353 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034656
BINATAR ELECTRONICSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 939034

VASUDEVAN KRISHNAMACHARI 
VELAMUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19354 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034782
SRANCO INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3207826 INDUKURU SRIDHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19355 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034782
SRANCO INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3207964 ANASUYAMMA INDUKURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19356 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034835
RENAITREE SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1725173 MARK DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19357 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC034936
RESOURCE VALUESYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1742335

RAMACHANDRAN 
VENKATARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19358 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035043
EMERALD ENTERTAINMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1747262 SHARMILA SESHADRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19359 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035043
EMERALD ENTERTAINMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5146597 PRATHIMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19360 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035080
ATHARVA LIBSON SOFTWARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1529918 JOSEPH LIBSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19361 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035080
ATHARVA LIBSON SOFTWARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 287166 VISWANATH MURUGAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19362 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035080
ATHARVA LIBSON SOFTWARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 287225 RAVICHANDRA BELLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19363 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035087
SAANKHYA TECHNEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1654049 PHILIP KIRACOFE JR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19364 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035087
SAANKHYA TECHNEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 178734 ANIL VIAKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19365 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035087
SAANKHYA TECHNEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 308303 RAGHAVENDRA NAIK T Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19366 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035131
PROFESSIONAL APTITUDE TESTING 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2068099 SHEEROY DOSOO DESAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19367 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035131
PROFESSIONAL APTITUDE TESTING 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2654361 CHRISTOPHER MARKESKY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19368 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035131
PROFESSIONAL APTITUDE TESTING 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6682350 BRAD WARGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19369 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035195
SCEPTRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1508712 VITOB MADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19370 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035195
SCEPTRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 164624

SYED SALMAN PASHA 
GULABJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19371 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035195
SCEPTRE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2120632 RIZVI SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19372 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035254
IDEAON SOFTWARE CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2222502 SATISH SRINIVAS GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19373 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035254
IDEAON SOFTWARE CONSULTANCY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2222506 MAYURA RAMPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19374 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035326
TRYARC INDIA SOFTWARE 
OPERATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1293452 PARMESHWAR PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19375 RC402 U72900KA2004PTC035326
TRYARC INDIA SOFTWARE 
OPERATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1620933

GINGADE VENKATESH RAO 
PRASHANTHAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19376 RC402 U72900KA2005PLC035893
COGENT MARKETING AND 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED Strike Off 1648325 SHALINI SHEO SHANKAR SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19377 RC402 U72900KA2005PLC035893
COGENT MARKETING AND 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED Strike Off 1940771 NIVED VATS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19378 RC402 U72900KA2005PLC035893
COGENT MARKETING AND 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED Strike Off 837493 RAHUL PARMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19379 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC035771
MORPHEUS CAREER CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1525615 MYTHILI DEVADOSS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19380 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC035771
MORPHEUS CAREER CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2117711 SATHYAN YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19381 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC035807
APPLIED DIGITAL SIGNAL 
PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1820292

RAMARATHINAM 
RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19382 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC035988
RIGHT BRAIN DESIGN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1646562 KIRANMAYI HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19383 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC035988
RIGHT BRAIN DESIGN SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1646605 DEVARU HEGDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19384 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036198
FOUNDATION SYSTEMS STAFFING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2032268 JEANNINE SOLANTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19385 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036198
FOUNDATION SYSTEMS STAFFING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2631848 MATTHEW PARISE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19386 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036425
SOGO COMMERCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1344738 MARY RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19387 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036425
SOGO COMMERCIAL SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 657900 JAYAMUNI RAO GANGOJI RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19388 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036441
SHRUSHTI INFOSERVE 
ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2460477 MANJUNATH MYLAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19389 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036441
SHRUSHTI INFOSERVE 
ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2460478 MURALIDHAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19390 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036441
SHRUSHTI INFOSERVE 
ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2461938 SHANKARAN MUTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19391 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036441
SHRUSHTI INFOSERVE 
ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2499947 RAMADEVI MABBU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19392 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036471
MASS COMPU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1235558 MAHESH GANGADARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19393 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036471
MASS COMPU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2340550 AMRUTH RAJ THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19394 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036471
MASS COMPU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 858808 VINAY NAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19395 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036613
SEARCH MARKETING AGENCY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2504952 TIMOTHY CHOULES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19396 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036613
SEARCH MARKETING AGENCY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2691323 COLIN GILLESPIE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19397 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC036613
SEARCH MARKETING AGENCY 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 616587

RAVI SHANKAR 
REVANNASIDDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19398 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC037893 SPM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2631213 SRINIVASAN RANGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19399 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC037893 SPM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2631255 THIRUMALA PADMAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19400 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC038060
DIGI TECH INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2489745 MALAYANTE MUBARAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19401 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC038060
DIGI TECH INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2489815 ADAM BEN SADOUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19402 RC402 U72900KA2005PTC038060
DIGI TECH INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2529516 ELLIOT SADOUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19403 RC402 U72900KA2006FTC041261
APERTO NETWORKS SALES & 
MARKETING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2269819 MILES MOCHIZUKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19404 RC402 U72900KA2006FTC041261
APERTO NETWORKS SALES & 
MARKETING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2298226 RICHARD LYNCH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19405 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC038318
GEOERA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2160325 POONAM GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19406 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC038318
GEOERA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2161701 SANJAY JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19407 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC038318
GEOERA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2269659 RAJESHWAR AGARWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19408 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC038318
GEOERA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2278581 AJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19409 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC038350
ILAND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1026475

BALASUBRAMANIAN 
PREMALATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19410 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC038350
ILAND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 693737 RADHAKRISHNAN RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19411 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC038667
EDISON SEMICONDUCTOR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1626928

THENISSERI KONNOTH DILEEP 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19412 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC038667
EDISON SEMICONDUCTOR PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 318422

BALADHANDAYUTHAPANI 
PACHYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19413 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC038842
I-ZONE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1758414 DANIEL STEVEN PENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19414 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC038842
I-ZONE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1961666 SALLY HALL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19415 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039055
PROSEMS WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 213228 RAJIVE NAMPOOTHRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19416 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039055
PROSEMS WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 213454 RAJESH TAVAKARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19417 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039055
PROSEMS WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 213733 RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19418 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039088

ENTERPRISE MARKETING 
SOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1805662 VADESSERI SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19419 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039088

ENTERPRISE MARKETING 
SOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 893830 RAJ KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19420 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039199 RED RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 393624 DAYAKARA BANGARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19421 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039199 RED RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 812044 MAMIDI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19422 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039252
CLINSTITUTE DATA CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3380411

PRADEEP KUMAR BANGALORE 
SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19423 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039252
CLINSTITUTE DATA CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3380455 BHARATH KUMAR CHINNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19424 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039737
OPEN SOLS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2110723

CHANDRASHEKAR 
PADUVALAPATANA 
KEMPEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19425 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039737
OPEN SOLS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2110726 SOUMYA SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19426 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039737
OPEN SOLS INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2249752

SHIVAKUMAR 
PADUVALAPATANA 
KEMPEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19427 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039917
BI RESEARCH AND AUTOMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 16444 KAUSHIK NATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19428 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039917
BI RESEARCH AND AUTOMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 19376 RAJU PUDOTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19429 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039919
TRAFFIC PULLZ ONLINE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2638757 YOGESH SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19430 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC039919
TRAFFIC PULLZ ONLINE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2638768 SANDHYA VERMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19431 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC040516
CAPACITY PLUS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2189280 BASKER REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19432 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC040516
CAPACITY PLUS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2223281 RAGHAVENDRA KARANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19433 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC040696 SAI HAIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2254398 VAJHALA KASI SARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19434 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC040696 SAI HAIR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2265753 VAJHALA SARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19435 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC040714
STUDIO GREENAND SOFTWARE 
DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 409724 SAMPATH MORAPPAKKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19436 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC040714
STUDIO GREENAND SOFTWARE 
DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 412209 CHELUVARAJ RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19437 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC040714
STUDIO GREENAND SOFTWARE 
DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 653109

LAKSHMINARASIMHAN 
SAMPATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19438 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC040831
SEAMORE SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1924042 MAYANK GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19439 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC040831
SEAMORE SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2022605 VEDAMITRA PAUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19440 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC040958
INNOSOFT DATALINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1937217 SIVAPRIYA THIAGARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19441 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC040958
INNOSOFT DATALINKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1937235 GOVINDARAJ BALAMURUGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19442 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041019
VISTAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2259424

CHANDRASHEKAR 
SUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19443 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041019
VISTAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 708217

SRINIVASARAGHAVAN 
GOVINDARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19444 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041025
CESSNA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1024116 RANGANNA RAVEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19445 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041025
CESSNA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 719381 GUNASHEKAR VAIYAPURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19446 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041140
BRADFORD INTERNET (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1033572

GOPANAHALLY THIPPESWAMY 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19447 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041140
BRADFORD INTERNET (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3307678 JAYANTH BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19448 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041287
BUSYBEE CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 917272 VIJAY SIMHA VIRUPASAMUDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19449 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041287
BUSYBEE CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 929688 MAHESH SESHADDRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19450 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041293
ANLONITS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1790889 MATHEWS PHILIP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19451 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041293
ANLONITS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1825309

UNNIKRISHNAN NAIR 
PADMANABHA PILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19452 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041296
KACHERI SOFTWARE LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 474752 VANADANA KAMALAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19453 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041296
KACHERI SOFTWARE LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 474767 SHIVAJI KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19454 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041296
KACHERI SOFTWARE LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 474775 ANAND KAMALAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19455 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041296
KACHERI SOFTWARE LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 474789 GURURAJRAO KAMALAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19456 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041296
KACHERI SOFTWARE LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 474803 LAKSHMI KAMALAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19457 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041296
KACHERI SOFTWARE LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 474818 SUNIL KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19458 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041296
KACHERI SOFTWARE LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 474832 SUHAS KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19459 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041301
NAVTEC ENGINEERING INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2045237 ERIC ROUSSEAU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19460 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041301
NAVTEC ENGINEERING INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2286678 ESSEUL CELINE MICHELLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19461 RC402 U72900KA2006PTC041301
NAVTEC ENGINEERING INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2306853 ASHA DAMODARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19462 RC402 U72900KA2007FTC041838
SICON SEMICONDUCTORINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2448080

KATHIRVELU MADHAVAN 
SHRITHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19463 RC402 U72900KA2007FTC041838
SICON SEMICONDUCTORINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2565499 PRADEEP ARORA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19464 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041405
MORPHOSYS INFORMATION 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 531262 RAJESH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19465 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041405
MORPHOSYS INFORMATION 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 531664 SHALINI KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19466 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041414
FAUNUS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6459739 KHAJA SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19467 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041414
FAUNUS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6459741 ATHUR SASIKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19468 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041414
FAUNUS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6459750 PANGA HARI NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19469 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041466
ICTS INTERFACE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1528196 SAMIR RAHMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19470 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041466
ICTS INTERFACE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2879537 ALISDAIR PATERSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19471 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041466
ICTS INTERFACE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2879561 MICHAEL BOSWORTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19472 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041535
LABONT SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7026268 VANJA BRAHMANAION Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19473 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041535
LABONT SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7026271 TULLIBILLA KANNAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19474 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041651

RAINBOW INSTITUTE OF IT 
EDUCATION &TRAINING PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 1099749 ASHVINI PUTTALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19475 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041651

RAINBOW INSTITUTE OF IT 
EDUCATION &TRAINING PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 1099752 MANJUNATH GANGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19476 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041667
DRAPSA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1759194 ABINASHA KARANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19477 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041667
DRAPSA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1919323 SUNIL GUTTULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19478 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041667
DRAPSA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1919343 ROSHINI CHENNU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19479 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041667
DRAPSA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2241368 SANJEEV GOEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19480 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041868 L.S.DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1290261 DHARAM CHAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19481 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041868 L.S.DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2131475 MANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19482 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041868 L.S.DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2531607
RAMAKRISHNAN THIRUNELLAI 
LAKSHMINARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19483 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041868 L.S.DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2628612 MARIAPPAN CHITRAVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19484 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041884
CARINOV SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1444465 NIKESH SAMAIYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19485 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041884
CARINOV SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2578477 ASIF IQBAL SAINJDEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19486 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041888 A2 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2489240 RADHAKRISHNAN VELUPILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19487 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041888 A2 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2700396 DHANUKODI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19488 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041928
JOUHAAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2876718 AKMAL NOORULLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19489 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041928
JOUHAAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7361373 SALMA TAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19490 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041941
INGENIOUS BRAN CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7047722 ANITHA DHAKSHINA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19491 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041941
INGENIOUS BRAN CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7047724

BESAGARAHALLI LAKSHMI 
NARASIMA SHASTRY 
SHIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19492 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041941
INGENIOUS BRAN CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7052160

MAGADI RAMACHANDRA 
SHASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19493 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041945
RELTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1932484 SURESH BOMMAGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19494 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC041945
RELTRONICS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1982355 SUNNY AHUJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19495 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042048
CORE4 INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1125077 GIRISH GAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19496 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042048
CORE4 INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1988881 BHARTHESH MUNIRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19497 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042179 YESJ IT EXPERT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2053718 SURESH SREENIVASAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19498 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042179 YESJ IT EXPERT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2090271 SHIVAKUMAR JEYASHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19499 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042447
INFOGRID TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1300067 ARUN SRIRAMASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19500 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042447
INFOGRID TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1361690 VINOD KAGALKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19501 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042497
RAMSOFT IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1377349 THOTTA ASHOK KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19502 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042497
RAMSOFT IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2263579 GUDIVADA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19503 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042497
RAMSOFT IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2263597 GUDIVADA VEERAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19504 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042497
RAMSOFT IT SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6706329 PRASAD KAVITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19505 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042503
OPS PLUS OUTSOURCING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1292902 SAMIR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19506 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042503
OPS PLUS OUTSOURCING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1865154 ARUN ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19507 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042787
SEQUENT SYSTEM INTEGRATORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1482598 MAHADHEVAN PADMINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19508 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042787
SEQUENT SYSTEM INTEGRATORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2147766 RAVINDDRA PUTHURAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19509 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042787
SEQUENT SYSTEM INTEGRATORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2623620 VANISHREE RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19510 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC042787
SEQUENT SYSTEM INTEGRATORS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3129907 MANIKANTAN MAHADEVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19511 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC043219
T3 PLUS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1579591 PRABHAKARA BALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19512 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC043219
T3 PLUS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2265938 VIJAYAMALA MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19513 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC043280
EXCELSIOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1588796 LAZARUS JAYASEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19514 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC043280
EXCELSIOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1589515 SANJOY ROY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19515 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC043612
IDEACHAKRA INNOVATIONS AND 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1683919 PACHAMPET SEETHARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19516 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC043612
IDEACHAKRA INNOVATIONS AND 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 708852 SINGANAMALA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19517 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC043699
BIZ SPACE ECOMMERCEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1529918 JOSEPH LIBSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19518 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC043699
BIZ SPACE ECOMMERCEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1643831 DARSHAN JADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19519 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC043801
ISCRIBE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1332916 KRISHNAN SHYLESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19520 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC043801
ISCRIBE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1641076 GEETHA KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19521 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC043801
ISCRIBE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2086029

MANIPARAMBIL RAMAN 
SHANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19522 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC044176
NEWPERL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1530609 UPENDER REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19523 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC044176
NEWPERL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1532154

GURUPRASANNA 
SATHYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19524 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC044312
A2Z INTER-NETWORK EXPERTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1790552 RADHAKRISHNAN SHENKOTTAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19525 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC044312
A2Z INTER-NETWORK EXPERTS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1790562 NAGAJYOTHI PAMULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19526 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC044324
MYRIAD PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1821070 MUZAMMIL AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19527 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC044324
MYRIAD PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2715844 FAHEEM ARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19528 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC044516
STARTING POINT COMPETENCY 
TRAINING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1742750 PUJA ADIANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19529 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC044516
STARTING POINT COMPETENCY 
TRAINING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1742790 OMESH ADIANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19530 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC044670
SINAII BUSINESS CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1570808 VINU VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19531 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC044670
SINAII BUSINESS CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1831995 GRETTA BARETTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19532 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC044670
SINAII BUSINESS CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2204281 MAMTHA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19533 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC046955
ASCLEPIUS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1811980 DEBORAH CONGER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19534 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC046955
ASCLEPIUS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1812276 WAYNE VOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19535 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC046955
ASCLEPIUS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2744799 RAMANI GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19536 RC402 U72900KA2007PTC046955
ASCLEPIUS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2744831 SMITHA ADHYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19537 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC044888
VERITY TECHMOBILE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 130058 SANJAY BANSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19538 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC044888
VERITY TECHMOBILE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 45782 ANURADHA BANSAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19539 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC044960
BHUMANA ITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1943709 KENGERI ANILKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19540 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC044960
BHUMANA ITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1948235 KAGGERE DINESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19541 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC044960
BHUMANA ITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1950705 SAMUEL JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19542 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC044960
BHUMANA ITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1950996 GUILAL NATARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19543 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC044960
BHUMANA ITES (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1951375 BASAVARAJU SUNEETHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19544 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045004
LEAVEN BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1954640 BALAMURALI BABUREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19545 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045004
LEAVEN BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1982336 SRIKANTH MARELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19546 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045147
ABHATA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1663889 PRABHU CHATURBHUJANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19547 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045147
ABHATA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1855766 GANJIGUNTE SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19548 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045162
FRUITAZ FOODS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1821756 RAAJESH IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19549 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045162
FRUITAZ FOODS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1824694 ASHA IYAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19550 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045207
COSYRES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1899695 SWETHA DESHMUKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19551 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045207
COSYRES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1899711 ESWAR SARANU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19552 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045374
LIGHT AGE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2050153 KALLURU REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19553 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045374
LIGHT AGE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2050207 SUBBA RAO NALLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19554 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045396
SPINTZ INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2024075

MANGALORE KAVITHA 
PADAKANNAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19555 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045396
SPINTZ INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2024111 LATHEEF SHAHEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19556 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045396
SPINTZ INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2337293

GANESH PADAKANNAYA 
MOODAMBAIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19557 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045396
SPINTZ INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2337431 ABDUL SATHAR LATHEEF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19558 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045749
DRAVID SOFT (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1792092 LATHA DAYASAGAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19559 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045749
DRAVID SOFT (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1792309

KIRAN KUMAR 
MAHASAMUDRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19560 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045749
DRAVID SOFT (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1902245 DAYA SAGAR REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19561 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045822
CONSCRIPT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1752142 MADUSUDAN MESTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19562 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045822
CONSCRIPT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1752303 RUPASHRI MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19563 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045871
ASCENDANT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1264092 KIRAN SAKALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19564 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045871
ASCENDANT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2010567 PUNUKOLLU RAMSANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19565 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045919 ONS MINING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2276504 GRETCHEN WITTIG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19566 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045919 ONS MINING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2276510 SHAUN KELLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19567 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045988
ELITEKRAFT SOFTWARESOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2106240 SATYA SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19568 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC045988
ELITEKRAFT SOFTWARESOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2106265 BALARAJ VIJAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19569 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046028
CACHET INTERACTIVE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2094500 MUKKARAM SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19570 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046028
CACHET INTERACTIVE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2094502 MOHAMMED RAHAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19571 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046037
1MESSAGE TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1107809 GOPIKISHAN SURISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19572 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046037
1MESSAGE TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1816660 ARUN GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19573 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046132
JEEVANMUKTI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2112351 SRINIVAS THIMMIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19574 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046132
JEEVANMUKTI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2112536 VENKATESHAPPA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19575 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046302
KYEROS SYNERGIZING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1877854 SRINIVASAIAH MEDISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19576 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046302
KYEROS SYNERGIZING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2157019 MEDISHETTY CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19577 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046302
KYEROS SYNERGIZING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2160886 SHASHIDHAR MADAMSETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19578 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046302
KYEROS SYNERGIZING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2171346 SHIRISHA MEDISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19579 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046318 E MATRIX NET PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2009261 VISHAL CHIPKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19580 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046357
SCION BUSINESS PROCESS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2163334 SHOBHA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19581 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046357
SCION BUSINESS PROCESS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2163341 KHAJABANDENAWAZ BIJAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19582 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046357
SCION BUSINESS PROCESS 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2199692

KRISHNAMURTHY NARASIMHA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19583 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046434

COLLABORATIVE SOFTWARE 
DEVELOPMENT ANDCONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMIMITED Strike Off 2068941

PURUSHOTHAMA BANGALORE 
SAMPANGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19584 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046434

COLLABORATIVE SOFTWARE 
DEVELOPMENT ANDCONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMIMITED Strike Off 2120721 ARAVIND KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19585 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046639
BLUEOCEAN E-SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2120372 VINAYA RANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19586 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046639
BLUEOCEAN E-SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2120387 VINAY KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19587 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046688
INTERNET ENTERTAINMENT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2010738 JYOTSNA PATTABIRAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19588 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046688
INTERNET ENTERTAINMENT INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2048218 SATYAVATI KOLALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19589 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046695
NAVITUS TECHNO SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2571380 DURAISWAMY ANURADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19590 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046695
NAVITUS TECHNO SOLUTIONS 
(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 371218 VENUGOPAL KIRUBAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19591 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046934
MONEYBEE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1849215

SHAMARAO JAYASIMHA 
BANAGERE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19592 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046934
MONEYBEE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2190603 SUMITA BASAVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19593 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046977
SILICON EDUCATION WORLD 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2188797

MALOOR SADASHIVAIAH 
ARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19594 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC046977
SILICON EDUCATION WORLD 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2225679 RAMYA ARADHYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19595 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047026
RIKHIL SRIVANT PROPERTY INFO 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2212866 SWARUPARANI NARABOYINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19596 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047026
RIKHIL SRIVANT PROPERTY INFO 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2212881 RAVI NARABOYINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19597 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047026
RIKHIL SRIVANT PROPERTY INFO 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2215016 MEKALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19598 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047080
TIRUMALA BUILDING BLOCKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2201915 PRAKASH LAGAMAVAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19599 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047080
TIRUMALA BUILDING BLOCKS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2218971 RAMESHMADHAVAN NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19600 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047097
TWENTY NORTH ONLINEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 682671 WASI AHMED AYAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19601 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047097
TWENTY NORTH ONLINEPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7336844

SANILKUMAR 
MURALEEDHARANPILLAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19602 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047107
MENTORS BRILLIANT IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2241687 PRINCE CHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19603 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047107
MENTORS BRILLIANT IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2241697 BARNALI BHATTACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19604 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047295
I5 INFOMATIC SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1760133 GOVINDARAJ KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19605 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047295
I5 INFOMATIC SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2206458 UMA KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19606 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047718 SBG INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2300904 ASHA GHATAGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19607 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047718 SBG INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2300918 RAJ GHATGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19608 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047876 KSR EXPLORE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2303100 KATTA SRINIVAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19609 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC047876 KSR EXPLORE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2303112 RAMESH MAURYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19610 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC048304
NEXT GENERATION INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2225224 HEMANSHU VERNENKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19611 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC048304
NEXT GENERATION INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2279812 DIVYA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19612 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC048310
IDEA BRAHMA CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1799778 VINJAMURI RAVINDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19613 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC048310
IDEA BRAHMA CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2383390 RAMADEVI KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19614 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC048407
VYASAM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2347709 CHETAN YAKAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19615 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC048407
VYASAM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2347716 SRINIVAS PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19616 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC048607
LAVANDOO INFOTEQ INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2423525 NARASIMHACHAR SUJIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19617 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC048607
LAVANDOO INFOTEQ INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2575926

RAGHURAM 
VENKATAMURALIDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19618 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC048607
LAVANDOO INFOTEQ INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2861057 PETER JOACHIM ROHLEDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19619 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC048720
PIXEL GALAXY DESIGNS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2232309 TURUVEKERE SRINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19620 RC402 U72900KA2008PTC048720
PIXEL GALAXY DESIGNS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2232311 VEENA VISWANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19621 RC402 U72900KA2009PLC049453
GOEASY ONLINE TRADING INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2529090 RAJESH KOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19622 RC402 U72900KA2009PLC049453
GOEASY ONLINE TRADING INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2529116 SANGEETA KOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19623 RC402 U72900KA2009PLC049453
GOEASY ONLINE TRADING INDIA 
LIMITED Strike Off 2555925 IRFANA KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19624 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC048878
TAAZZA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2444743 ARJUN RAMARATHNAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19625 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC048878
TAAZZA INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2444759 RITU RAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19626 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC048899
ICENNIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2132574 VENKATESH MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19627 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC048899
ICENNIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2840219 SARVA MANGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19628 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC048938
FORTUGA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2204225 DEEPA GOYAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19629 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC048938
FORTUGA SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7218163 PRANSHU SINGHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19630 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC048945
TECSOL SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2485041 FARAZ MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19631 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC048945
TECSOL SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2485237 BASIL ABBAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19632 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC048982

ISD SYSTEMS SUPPORTAND 
CONSULTINGSERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMTE LIMITED Active 2295511 MELVIN CASBERG III Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19633 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC048982

ISD SYSTEMS SUPPORTAND 
CONSULTINGSERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMTE LIMITED Active 2329786 YEOW WEI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19634 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049033
SRISHTY TECHSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2146557 SELLAPPA MUTHUSEKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19635 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049033
SRISHTY TECHSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5331516 PONNUSAMY THAMIZH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19636 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049049 VEDA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1475473 NARASIMHA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19637 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049049 VEDA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2495411 SRINIVAS SAMAVEDAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19638 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049049 VEDA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2497242 SUSHEELA PILLALAMARRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19639 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049049 VEDA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3544721 NALINI VABILISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19640 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049049 VEDA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5319894
MUNUSWAMY 
PARTHASARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19641 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049294
CENTAURUS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2485822 CHIRANJAYAPRABHU BASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19642 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049294
CENTAURUS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2492967

ARUN KUMAR 
GANGADHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19643 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049372
SURAM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2507533 RAMESH KUPPU RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19644 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049372
SURAM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2507554 SUJATHA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19645 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049422
ESTLAKE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2550532 HARISH VENKATASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19646 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049422
ESTLAKE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2551074 SATHYAPRASAD RAJACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19647 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049424
REVELATION INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2601569 THANKACHAN LINU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19648 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049424
REVELATION INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2601588 VINAY VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19649 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049424
REVELATION INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2607748 BIJOY DANIEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19650 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049435
SOFTNETKING TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2564847 SAJESH PALOLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19651 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049435
SOFTNETKING TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2572125 PALOLI GOVIND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19652 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049435
SOFTNETKING TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2667926 SRIDHAR MOHANRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19653 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049473
PARTHA INFO SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2589980 DHANANJAY MANGALORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19654 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049473
PARTHA INFO SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2592499 ANTONY RAPHEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19655 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049503
OURCHALK SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2215785 VINAYA KAMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19656 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049503
OURCHALK SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2521661 SAMEER NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19657 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049556
DREAMZ INFRABIZ TECHNO 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2265593 KIZHAKKE SANDEEP KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19658 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049556
DREAMZ INFRABIZ TECHNO 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2265596 KAYARAT SREEVALSAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19659 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049770 4C ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2590998 RAJENDRA SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19660 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049770 4C ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2710710 SHEETAL RANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19661 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049798
SWAYAM KRUSHI INFOTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1910958 VEERENDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19662 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049798
SWAYAM KRUSHI INFOTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2327297 MURALI MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19663 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049869
VISUM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2248947 SUJIT PANIGRAHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19664 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049869
VISUM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5184762 SAMEER PANIGRAHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19665 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049874 STUPA SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2624831 UMESH DHEKANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19666 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC049874 STUPA SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 266933 VIVEK PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19667 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050024
WHITEMATTER IT SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2502578 NARENDRA KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19668 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050024
WHITEMATTER IT SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2504864 GRACE CHRIST Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19669 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050024
WHITEMATTER IT SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2644709

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
MANAPADAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19670 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050028
VOLETIX IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2573104 ERINGINANES CHOWDARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19671 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050028
VOLETIX IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6473927 JAYASHREE KANCHARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19672 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050052
SOURCE ASPECT INFORMATION 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2627512

RAVI SHANKAR 
CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19673 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050052
SOURCE ASPECT INFORMATION 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2641573 BANGALORE CHANDRASHEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19674 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050052
SOURCE ASPECT INFORMATION 
SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3528467 VINAYAK KANTESHRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19675 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050086
CAPS4 TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2665550 SUMAN RAMAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19676 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050086
CAPS4 TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2665602 DEEPASHREE SRINIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19677 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050122
BONIDEA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2649737 UMA KESHARWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19678 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050122
BONIDEA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2652056 PARUL KESARWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19679 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050126
NETBIZ COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2566265 ASHOKE SETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19680 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050126
NETBIZ COMMUNICATIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2567715 BIMAL DEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19681 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050171
QUINTALEZE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2612454

YOGENDRA SUTTUR SIDDA 
BASAVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19682 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050171
QUINTALEZE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2612455 YERUKALA SETTY KANDURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19683 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050171
QUINTALEZE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2617013 PRASOON PRABHAKARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19684 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050171
QUINTALEZE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2617190

MUHAMMED SAFEL 
ABOOBACKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19685 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050171
QUINTALEZE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2617195 ABDUL SATHAR ABDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19686 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050305
RAFTER INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2638891 MIHIR PADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19687 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050305
RAFTER INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2654598 HARSHA PADIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19688 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050360
KLASSIC INFOLOGIX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2427385 NATARAJ SIDDALINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19689 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050360
KLASSIC INFOLOGIX PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2619259 ANUP ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19690 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050370
IMASHEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2670569 MOHAMMED KURNOOL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19691 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050370
IMASHEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2674347 SADIQ BAHADURNAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19692 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050487
JSLAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2690827 JAYAKUMAR PARAMASIVAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19693 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050487
JSLAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2690830

NITHYANANTHAM 
MARUTHAMUTHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19694 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050487
JSLAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2952491 LAVANYA JAYAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19695 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC050487
JSLAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3208387 SELVAKUMAR SIVAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19696 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051069
MED TAARA SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2082485

KRISHNASWAMY 
VIJAYARAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19697 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051069
MED TAARA SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 683458 BHARAT VIJAYARAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19698 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051121
SILPI SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1206608 NAGALLI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19699 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051121
SILPI SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1274614 NAGALLI SRINIVASULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19700 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051121
SILPI SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3636844 VIKRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19701 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051137
INDIAN INSTITUTE OFNETWORK 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2676170 SUNITHA YOGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19702 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051137
INDIAN INSTITUTE OFNETWORK 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2677250 SURENDRA RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19703 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051137
INDIAN INSTITUTE OFNETWORK 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2750472 KIRAN RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19704 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051163
SWAN IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2856580 AVRAHAM COHEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19705 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051163
SWAN IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3585426 VAISAKH KOONATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19706 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051282
VANETSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6401949 SUDHIKAR KOWLURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19707 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051282
VANETSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6539398 KOMMALA RANJITH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19708 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051332
AASRA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2740935 ABRAHAM KRAMONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19709 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051332
AASRA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2763689 RAJESH NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19710 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051359
AADRIKA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6725809 SHAIK AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19711 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051359
AADRIKA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6838682 DIBBARANAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19712 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051404
NALANDA BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2229853 PRAMOD KUMAR GOWDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19713 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051404
NALANDA BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2229899 SHILPA MATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19714 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051404
NALANDA BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2771402 FAKIRAPPA HASILKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19715 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051404
NALANDA BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3226599 NAGARAJARAO RAMARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19716 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051461
VIGOR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2776740 PRABHA JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19717 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051461
VIGOR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2776768

SHWETHANA NERALUR PILLA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19718 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051461
VIGOR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2776785 ARYA JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19719 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051461
VIGOR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2776796 SHRAVANI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19720 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051461
VIGOR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2776810 RAGHU THIMMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19721 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051461
VIGOR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2796544 MOURYA JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19722 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051461
VIGOR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3452993 BABU RAVICHANDRA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19723 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051552
PENSAR TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2444098

SRIHARI GANDHAM 
VENKATAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19724 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051552
PENSAR TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2446345 ARUN KUMAR MURTHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19725 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051713
JUPITER NETWORK TECHNO 
SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2808057 KAMALANATHAN AGILAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19726 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051713
JUPITER NETWORK TECHNO 
SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2808223 SHIVASANKARI ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19727 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051729
CUBIC LIVE INFOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2580053 ANJANA CHANDAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19728 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051729
CUBIC LIVE INFOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2808585 MANOJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19729 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051729
CUBIC LIVE INFOTECHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3562563 JIGNA THAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19730 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051800
SHANGRI-LA E SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2557399 ANISHA PANDEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19731 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051800
SHANGRI-LA E SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2739767 ALOK TULADHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19732 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051802 ADITRI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2758525 BIDDALA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19733 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051802 ADITRI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2780132 PATNAM REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19734 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051871
INTEXCEL SOFTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2758236 RAMAKRISHNA CHUNDURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19735 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC051871
INTEXCEL SOFTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2797432 CHUNDURI SATHYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19736 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC052005
ONELLA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2842630 NITIN DARBHE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19737 RC402 U72900KA2009PTC052005
ONELLA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2842646 SUDIP BHATTACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19738 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052044
SAIVEER LEELA INFOTEC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2692636 GANGADHAR ARAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19739 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052044
SAIVEER LEELA INFOTEC PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2748092 BASAWANT ARAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19740 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052213
TRUE VISION TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2813012 ANAND SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19741 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052213
TRUE VISION TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2813021 NIRAJ KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19742 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052351
CERERA SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 426697 ANUP GOSWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19743 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052351
CERERA SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 996361 BELAGOD NARAKESARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19744 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052436
DE TOUCHE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2837817 JIBY MATHEWS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19745 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052436
DE TOUCHE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2851677 MATHEW OOMMEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19746 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052513
GROMOR INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2884950 SUNIL BANNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19747 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052513
GROMOR INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2884951 SUSHMA MADHUSUDHANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19748 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052519

BRAINSTORM INFORMATION 
SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2883180 VENKATARAJAN ARTHANARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19749 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052519

BRAINSTORM INFORMATION 
SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2883979 SUNIL RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19750 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052577 SAAHA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2611259 AZHAR NADEEM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19751 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052577 SAAHA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2870611 ASIF MECCI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19752 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052580
JATAAYU TECHNOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2885685 VINAY VENKATARAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19753 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052580
JATAAYU TECHNOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2885711 PRASHANTH VENKATARAMU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19754 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052614
JASEFFECTS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2947601 AMIT SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19755 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052614
JASEFFECTS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2947668 ABUL ASHRAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19756 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052614
JASEFFECTS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2947699 PRAVEEN JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19757 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052724
GREYCELLS SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2872056 MURALIDHAR JANJALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19758 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052724
GREYCELLS SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2898559 PRASHANTH ACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19759 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052724
GREYCELLS SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3281094 PATTACHERAVANDA UTHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19760 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052815
DHYUTI TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2806505 SRIHARSHA SALIMATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19761 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052815
DHYUTI TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2859168 ROOPA KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19762 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052999
BLUE PIXELS ANIMATION STUDIOS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2980326 VIVEK BOLAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19763 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC052999
BLUE PIXELS ANIMATION STUDIOS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5135736 PADMAVATHY PUTHRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19764 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC053051
STUNNET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2932987 GANAPATHI RAVINDRABABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19765 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC053051
STUNNET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2938719 MANJULADEVI GANAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19766 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC053238
VIZIONARK BUSINESS 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2843446 CLAIR CRANE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19767 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC053238
VIZIONARK BUSINESS 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3310739 RATISH TAWDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19768 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC053402
VODEX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2915144 LAKSHMI NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19769 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC053402
VODEX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2915149 SOWMYA RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19770 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC053506
PROCURATOR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2926258 VIJAY KUMAR BHAKTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19771 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC053506
PROCURATOR TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2965814 MEERA BHAKTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19772 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC053883
ANANYA INFO SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3086140 SUSHILENDRA KARUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19773 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC053883
ANANYA INFO SYSTEMSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3098964 ARUN KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19774 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054135
XKLSV INTERNET MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2959698 BIDDATANDA VINEETH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19775 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054135
XKLSV INTERNET MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2993390 PAVAN BIDDATANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19776 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054336
MASTURA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3076938 MAHMOOD SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19777 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054336
MASTURA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3087855 KHAJA MOINUDDIN SYED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19778 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054648
OPENCORE INTEGRATEDSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3135019 SUNIL PADMANABHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19779 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054648
OPENCORE INTEGRATEDSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3143635 ANIL NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19780 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054648
OPENCORE INTEGRATEDSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3147770 BIJESH SREEDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19781 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054648
OPENCORE INTEGRATEDSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3156166 SILPA SREEJITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19782 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054776
AORTA INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2797719 VEENA RAMACHANDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19783 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054776
AORTA INFOTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3036455 LATHA RAMACHANDRASAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19784 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054977
SPURTHI INFORMATIONSYSTEM 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3016127 NAGARAJ RAMASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19785 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC054977
SPURTHI INFORMATIONSYSTEM 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3056557 SRILAKSHMI ASOKAVARDHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19786 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC055456
IBBHAN TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2096389 PUVAIAHH KODENDERA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19787 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC055456
IBBHAN TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2131604 CHEPPUDIRA LOPA SOMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19788 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC055736
SKIPJACK ANIMATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3248611 SAGAR CHETRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19789 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC055736
SKIPJACK ANIMATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3631937 RITA THAPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19790 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC055813
KAPILA ANIMATION STUDIOS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3287548 PRASHANTH SIRSI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19791 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC055813
KAPILA ANIMATION STUDIOS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3293984 GURU SIRSI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19792 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC055860
BLUEKITE WEB DESIGNPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3379547 TIMOTHY THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19793 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC055860
BLUEKITE WEB DESIGNPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3508048 THOMAS MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19794 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC055947
SNAMPAD CONSULTANCYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3158224 TIRUMALA REDDY MALLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19795 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC055947
SNAMPAD CONSULTANCYSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3158228 MALLIKARJUNA KILARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19796 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056031
JOSIAH TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3008464 YOGESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19797 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056031
JOSIAH TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3283962 MEENAKSHI SWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19798 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056094
EVENIO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2740478 BHARAMAGOUDA DALAWAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19799 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056094
EVENIO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3097428

SOMASHEKHARAGOUDA 
DALAWAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19800 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056094
EVENIO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6420831

MARANAHALLY IYENGAR 
PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19801 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056094
EVENIO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6611466

THEJAKUMAR KALEYANDA 
MACHAZAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19802 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056293 MATRIX BPO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1129980 SURIYA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19803 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056293 MATRIX BPO PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1130078 MUSTAQUE AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19804 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056329
IBX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2355842 GANESH RAMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19805 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056329
IBX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3225936 KANNAN RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19806 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056398
KLOUDO TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2918976 GAURAV YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19807 RC402 U72900KA2010PTC056398
KLOUDO TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2948890 USHAA SRIVATHSAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19808 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC056567
INCLUSIVE PLANETTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3271826 ANOJ VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19809 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC056567
INCLUSIVE PLANETTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3272309 SOURABH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19810 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC059426
FUSION GARAGE TECHNOLOGY 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3520469 TAN HUA KOON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19811 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC059426
FUSION GARAGE TECHNOLOGY 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3526191

CHANDRASEKAR 
RATHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19812 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC059528
SYNCORDIA TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3558781 CARLTON TAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19813 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC059528
SYNCORDIA TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3558790 VITO INTERLANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19814 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC059528
SYNCORDIA TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5300734 CHRISTOPHER TAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19815 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC060023
3I TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3565313 CLAUDIO MATOS DA SILVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19816 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC060023
3I TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3565329 LAUDIRENE DIAS BARBOSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19817 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC060717 FINCORE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3583157 VIKAS DHANDHANIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19818 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC060717 FINCORE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3583662 PREDRAG POPOVIC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
19819 RC402 U72900KA2011FTC060717 FINCORE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3620636 SOEREN CHRISTENSEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19820 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056469
SAMVIT SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3318101 PRADEEP VIPPARTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19821 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056469
SAMVIT SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3318215

KURIAN JOSE KALLARAKAL 
POTTAMKULAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19822 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056505
GREENGARDEN IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3315662 SHYNESH MOOLAYI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19823 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056505
GREENGARDEN IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3324842 VIJESH KALIKKOTTE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19824 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056505
GREENGARDEN IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3325023 RAJEEVAN KARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19825 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056505
GREENGARDEN IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3325451 PRASHANTH KUMAR NITTOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19826 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056551 PEWIT SOFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3288927 JAGADEESH MUTTUGANAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19827 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056551 PEWIT SOFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3346290 RAGHUNANDAN PANESHARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19828 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056563
SAIDRISHTI SAMRUDHIINFOTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3351770 THIRTHAPPA KARNATAKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19829 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056563
SAIDRISHTI SAMRUDHIINFOTECH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3351781 RAJENDRA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19830 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056624
AMENDER IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3214672 THIPPUR PALYA MANGALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19831 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056624
AMENDER IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3222135 JOSE NOBLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19832 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056624
AMENDER IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3322646 LINGARAJIAH SUSHEELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19833 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056644
AQA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3296074 MONIKA UPAMANYU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19834 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056644
AQA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3307915 SMITA FERNANDES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19835 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056644
AQA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3307962 MANORAMA CHAKRAVARTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19836 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056644
AQA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3349958 SUREKHA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19837 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056704
WEB EXCEL IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2722392 NIXON THOTTAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19838 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056704
WEB EXCEL IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3268127

SHAMEEN ABOOBAKERKUNJU 
NAZEEMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19839 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056704
WEB EXCEL IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3345333 BIKASH CHOUDHUARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19840 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056704
WEB EXCEL IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6366985 NARESH SINHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19841 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056936
CRYSALLIS & ALTRIUST MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2865072 AMRUTH JAYARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19842 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056936
CRYSALLIS & ALTRIUST MARKETING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3369348 JAYARAME GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19843 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056952
GET TARGET INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3239790 SUJIT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19844 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056952
GET TARGET INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3239899 MADHVI BHARTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19845 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056999

GENIUSPORT TECHNOLOGY 
TRAINING SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2815188 RAJENDRA KODE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19846 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC056999

GENIUSPORT TECHNOLOGY 
TRAINING SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2825205 GAUTAM MANDEWALKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19847 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057081
II GLOBAL BUSINESS INFORMATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3295202 MOHAMMED ISHAQ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19848 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057081
II GLOBAL BUSINESS INFORMATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3296605 GULTAJ ABDUL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19849 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057081
II GLOBAL BUSINESS INFORMATION 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3308138 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19850 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057127
DIGITALDYNE SOLUTIONS 
NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2812558 KARTHIK MOHAN PRABHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19851 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057127
DIGITALDYNE SOLUTIONS 
NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6723394 ANITA SINGHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19852 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057140
BRZEE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3349514 PARVATHI THERUKALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19853 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057140
BRZEE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3349515 MADHAVI CHINTAKUNTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19854 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057168
MICROLINES I T SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3383342 VENKATESH YELLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19855 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057168
MICROLINES I T SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3398238 BHARATHI VENKATASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19856 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057191
ROOTS INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2046343

SHREENIVASA RAO 
MALLENAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19857 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057191
ROOTS INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3020626 NIRANJAN BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19858 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057191
ROOTS INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6556691 SOUMYA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19859 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057241
KM'S TECHNO SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3372700

VENKATA KRISHNA RAO 
MODINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19860 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057241
KM'S TECHNO SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3372765 MURALI GOUD KAGITA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19861 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057270
FORNAX SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3396048

RAMACHANDRA RAJU 
MENTANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19862 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057270
FORNAX SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3396058

VENKATA SURYANARAYANA 
RAJU CHEKURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19863 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057278
DHRTI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3400745

RANGANATHA BANGALORE 
RANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19864 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057278
DHRTI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3412204

LOKESH BANGALORE 
RANGANATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19865 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057392
NYSA INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3382010 VANDANA SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19866 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057392
NYSA INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3383437 SUSHMA SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19867 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057392
NYSA INFORMATION SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3383443 SMITHA AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19868 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057503
BRIT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3441849 SUSAINATHAN SUNDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19869 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057503
BRIT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3641916 REMALI RAMAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19870 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057522 NGSP IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6626486 CHETHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19871 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057522 NGSP IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6626488 RUKMINI NATASHEKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19872 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057522 NGSP IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6626494 HARIDASAN SHYJITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19873 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057522 NGSP IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6853653 MALLESHAIAH CHANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19874 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057522 NGSP IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6853666 UMESHA MAHALINGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19875 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057574
NAISYS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3123119 RAJESH SALIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19876 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057574
NAISYS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3259428 NAZNEEN BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19877 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057574
NAISYS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3441163 KHUTEJA SABA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19878 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057574
NAISYS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7646222 MOHAMMED YASEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19879 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057587
FOUR RUNNERS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3462311 GENETURANS SMITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19880 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057587
FOUR RUNNERS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3462344 MAHAN RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19881 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057587
FOUR RUNNERS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3467035 SHILPA VISHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19882 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057636
CLOUDTRIGGER CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5209933 CARTER WIGELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19883 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057636
CLOUDTRIGGER CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5214222 LONNIE WILLS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19884 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057655
HILLS INFOSOFT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3104361

VEMANAPALLI 
PHANINDRAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19885 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057655
HILLS INFOSOFT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6608655 NARAYANAPPA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19886 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057670
AMCYONE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3446615 SANDEEP ESWARADASS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19887 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057670
AMCYONE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3446697 PREM SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19888 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057670
AMCYONE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3446698 CHANDRA SHUKLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19889 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057683

FORTUNE HUB CONSULTANCY AND 
TECHNOLOGYSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITITED Strike Off 226663 GOWDAGERE KIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19890 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057683

FORTUNE HUB CONSULTANCY AND 
TECHNOLOGYSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITITED Strike Off 3448242 ABRAHAM MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19891 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057790

CLEAR SOURCE SYSTEMS AND 
COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 294646 CHETAN PADIVAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19892 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057790

CLEAR SOURCE SYSTEMS AND 
COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3469995 PRABHAKAR REDDY YEGGONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19893 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057790

CLEAR SOURCE SYSTEMS AND 
COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 364105 MOHAN YEGGONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19894 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057850
PARIPOORNA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2762822 SREEHARI SHAMASUNDARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19895 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057850
PARIPOORNA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2789771 USHA SREEHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19896 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057894
DATAKART TECHSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3465579

KUTTY KRISHNAN NELLAYA 
MURKAMKULAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19897 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057894
DATAKART TECHSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3466678 ABHINASH KUTTY KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19898 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057894
DATAKART TECHSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3466722 KRISHNAN SURESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19899 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057930
TRANSTECH INFOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3428824 SHABANA IQBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19900 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057930
TRANSTECH INFOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3503457 VENKATESH VASANTPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19901 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC057930
TRANSTECH INFOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 810693 IQBAL MOHIUDDIN MAHABOOB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19902 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058058
EXSODEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1736740

VENKATESH NANJUNDA 
SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19903 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058058
EXSODEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1741278 MUNISWAMY MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19904 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058058
EXSODEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6450084 SUNIL DANIEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19905 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058058
EXSODEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6450115 JOHN JOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19906 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058109
SCUBE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2805585 SUNDER VENKITACHALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19907 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058109
SCUBE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3495019 SUVARNA ANANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19908 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058158
SHRI EDUIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3320641 VIDYA GOVINDARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19909 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058158
SHRI EDUIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 708217

SRINIVASARAGHAVAN 
GOVINDARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19910 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058199
WRAPINFO TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3395353 VENKATA RAMANA CHAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19911 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058199
WRAPINFO TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3395369 VEERAIAH PUPPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19912 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058232
NEXT LEAP INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2514506 GOVIND DASAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19913 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058232
NEXT LEAP INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3472031 SHANTHI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19914 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058256
GLOBAL ID SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1198160 PRANESH NADIG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19915 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058256
GLOBAL ID SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2991573 ANAND RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19916 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058351
FLEXIONE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3265811 KAKOLI DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19917 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058351
FLEXIONE SYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3334981 SANDEEP CHATTERJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19918 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058410
SRR BPO & TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3487435 RAJESH NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19919 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058410
SRR BPO & TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3496609 SUMONA NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19920 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058455

3GTEK INFORMATION AND 
COMMUNICATIONTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMI LIMITED Strike Off 3425614 SRI HARSHAHS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19921 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058455

3GTEK INFORMATION AND 
COMMUNICATIONTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMI LIMITED Strike Off 3425635

AMRUTHAPURA SWAMYRAO 
VANISHREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19922 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058563
SMARTWORKS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3296346

ASHWATH LAKSHMAIAH 
SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19923 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058563
SMARTWORKS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3408010 NAGAMMA THIMMAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19924 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058592
SHRADDHA INFOCON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3517159 MAYUR POTDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19925 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058592
SHRADDHA INFOCON PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3517168 SACHINSING RAJPUT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19926 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058613
ACCRUE SOLUTIONS SOFTWARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3490911

BYATARAYANAPURA 
MANJUNATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19927 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058613
ACCRUE SOLUTIONS SOFTWARE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3490936 KALYAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19928 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058702
AADARA SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2887791 PREM RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19929 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058702
AADARA SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3510871 VELAYUTHAM SABAREESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19930 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058709
MACKENZER TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3502230 RAJAMMA ANDREWS CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19931 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058709
MACKENZER TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3504072 LEELAMMA ANDREWS CHACKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19932 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058746
INNOBIZ SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3507662 BADRUNISA SYEDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19933 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058746
INNOBIZ SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3507666 SHAMEEMUNNISA SYEDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19934 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058817 KOOL CHIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2229849 VENKAT CHALASANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19935 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058817 KOOL CHIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2494331 BOPPANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19936 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058884
APROACT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3523553 AYUB KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19937 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058884
APROACT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3537882 MAHAMMED SHUJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19938 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058897
IMPALA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3297501 DAN GHITZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 746



19939 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058897
IMPALA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3297634 MATHAN KUMAR RAJANGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19940 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058961
ARECA NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3529904 SUDEEP BARSIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19941 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC058961
ARECA NETWORKS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3530029 SUPREETH BARSIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19942 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059002
B BASAVESHWARA IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3484948 YASHODA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19943 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059002
B BASAVESHWARA IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3486235 SUNIL RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19944 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059005
SDS TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 227294 ARUN RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19945 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059005
SDS TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2991238

RAJENDRAKUMAR SOSALE 
GOPALKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19946 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059005
SDS TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5128427 YONA LEIBOWITZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19947 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059005
SDS TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5129709 JACOB WEISS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19948 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059007
PINAK IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3518269 KATTAM GOUD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19949 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059007
PINAK IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3521541 KATAM VEMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19950 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059011
AARIKA DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3257994 INDIRA VADEYARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19951 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059011
AARIKA DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3306031 NARAYANA MUNIYAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19952 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059023
AVISHKAAR DAIRY TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2672908

RAJASHEKHARAGOUDA 
KATTEGOUDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19953 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059023
AVISHKAAR DAIRY TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3501135 NAGESH KENCHEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19954 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059081
VERTEX TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3512600 VENU MUNIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19955 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059081
VERTEX TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3512606 SUNIL NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19956 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059101
ACTWITTY SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3347276 ALOK SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19957 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059101
ACTWITTY SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3537109 SUDHANSHU SAXENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19958 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059128
SUFFIXTREE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2338064 VENKATESAN MURUGAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19959 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059128
SUFFIXTREE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3522757 MANIMEGALAI PARAMASIVAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19960 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059137
ICON WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3536922 NARASIMHA KUPPILI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19961 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059137
ICON WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3536945 LAKSHMI KUPPILI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19962 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059172
LIVE SOFT INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5154066 ANKIT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19963 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059172
LIVE SOFT INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 690222 PULKIT AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19964 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059207 LSEP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3543923 VINOD NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19965 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059207 LSEP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3543931
PRADEEPKUMAR 
UNNIKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19966 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059247

FORTUNEPLUS BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3542913 NARAYANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19967 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059247

FORTUNEPLUS BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3549000

GANGABYLAPPAGOWDA 
VENKATAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19968 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059250
PIONEER DESIGNTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2568529 ASIFIQBAL DANWAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19969 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059250
PIONEER DESIGNTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3598137 SHARANABASAPPA TAPASHETTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19970 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059315
OOHANT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2545761 MALHARI DHOTREKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19971 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059315
OOHANT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2837844 SEKHAR REDDY SIDDALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19972 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059315
OOHANT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3542320 MADHUSUDHAN MALLELA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19973 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059322
VBM INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3535225 BALAJI VENKAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19974 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059322
VBM INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3535319 MALATHI SOMASUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19975 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059322
VBM INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3535330

RAMASWAMY 
VIVEKANANTHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19976 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059330

INCONECT 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1144520 NABONITA BARUAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19977 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059330

INCONECT 
TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2506931 SADARI BARUAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19978 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059337
MATROID INFORMATIONSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3551163 VINAY SHADAKSHARAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19979 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059337
MATROID INFORMATIONSYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3551171 ASHWINI KALYANASHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19980 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059377
YAMINI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3550826 PAVANKUMAR PARIMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19981 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059377
YAMINI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3551031 SOMASHEKAR TALURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19982 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059394
SAPCLE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3547356 AMBILI DEVADASAN DEVADAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19983 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059394
SAPCLE TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3547409 SHYJU KAMMADAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19984 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059395
GILGAL NET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3527557 SHIBUMON JOSHUA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19985 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059395
GILGAL NET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3532944 SHEEBA SHIBUMON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19986 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059427
MATTOZETTA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3268507 YOGESH SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19987 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059427
MATTOZETTA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3340736 RASHMI SONI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19988 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059434
YOKTO TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3520719 CHAND SULTANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19989 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059434
YOKTO TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3520821 GARIMA GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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19990 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059434
YOKTO TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3521472 MYSORE RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19991 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059434
YOKTO TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3526923 SRINIVASA PADMANABA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19992 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059434
YOKTO TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3539303 MEENAKSHI DAYANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19993 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059441
TECACHARYA IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3538421 RAJENDRA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19994 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059441
TECACHARYA IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3538431 MRITUNJAY SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19995 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059443
BOFIAN SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3543718 ALEXANDRE EFIMOV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19996 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059443
BOFIAN SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3548820 EFIMOV VICTORIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19997 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059453
RATAPRO CONSULTING SERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3552512 AYALORE KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19998 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059453
RATAPRO CONSULTING SERVICES 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3552655 AYALUR KRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

19999 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059471
SHRINI NETWORK SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3553374

CHANDRA KUMAR 
MUNICHIKKAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20000 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059471
SHRINI NETWORK SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3553390 NAGARAJ MUNIRAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20001 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059471
SHRINI NETWORK SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3553409 RUDRESHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20002 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059485 XPNEO CREATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2619251 NARAYANAN MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20003 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059485 XPNEO CREATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5354823 SUBBARAMAN KARTHIKAYINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20004 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059534
HTIHOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3547359 VENUGOPALAN KARAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20005 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059534
HTIHOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3547415 SWAPNA NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20006 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059545
NOVATEK INFOSOFT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1901958 DASE GOWNIVARI GOPINATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20007 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059545
NOVATEK INFOSOFT INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3451364

CHANDRA SHEKAR 
DASEGOWNIVARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20008 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059550
WIDER HORIZONS SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3529987

THIMMA REDDY BHADRA 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20009 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059550
WIDER HORIZONS SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3531385 SREEKANTHA THIMMA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20010 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059584
SOLUTION INTEGRATOR& 
ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3560765 BHADRAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20011 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059584
SOLUTION INTEGRATOR& 
ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3560773 SUREKHA SEENAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20012 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059586
FUSIONWORKS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3561348 JAGADISHWARI SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20013 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059586
FUSIONWORKS TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3566539 SADANANDA SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20014 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059629
ADITYA SURABHI SOFTWARE 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3556078 LAKSHMI SREEJITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20015 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059629
ADITYA SURABHI SOFTWARE 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3556153 SREEJITH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20016 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059643
KARMERA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3566782 RAJEEV KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

Page 749



20017 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059643
KARMERA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3644357 FRANCIS SEBASTIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20018 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059724
NIYATHI SOFTWARE & BPO 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2274735 RAMAKRISHNAN GOPALAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20019 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059724
NIYATHI SOFTWARE & BPO 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6774577 SARASWATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20020 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059824
LABSYS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3549273 HUMARAH KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20021 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059824
LABSYS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3549281 IMTIYAZ AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20022 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059860
AVAKAI TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3572793 MURALISEETARAMA PALURU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20023 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059860
AVAKAI TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3572796 ANIMISHA SARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20024 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059879
PERFECTION MAXX INFOTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 801343

SURYA PRAKASH NARASIMHA 
DAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20025 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059879
PERFECTION MAXX INFOTECH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 801359 GEETHA SURYA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20026 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059901
BOOST SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3575120 BRIJDEEP SINGH BHASIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20027 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059901
BOOST SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3575126 NITYA THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20028 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059910
HUMAN INTERFACE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1958672 BHARATH GODDU VEERESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20029 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059910
HUMAN INTERFACE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2046651

VINOTHA GOWDA THIMME 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20030 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059913
SRVC CONSULTING & SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3578965 KALA SOMESHWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20031 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059913
SRVC CONSULTING & SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 7742642 GANESHAN SUMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20032 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059926
VIRGULE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3517906 SURAJ YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20033 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059926
VIRGULE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3517910 HARI YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20034 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059939
WAY2PAL ONLINE MEDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3583171 SURESH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20035 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059946
ARTEMIS ENERGY TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2128159 SHUBHA PRADA ITIGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20036 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059946
ARTEMIS ENERGY TECHNOLOGY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3567028

WADAYAR MUNUSWAMY 
WADAYAR GOVINDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20037 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059964
ALTCENSE TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3582160 VIKAS KONSAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20038 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059964
ALTCENSE TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3582178

YENDREMBAM DEVABRATA 
SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20039 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059986 RANEE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1919951 SUBBANAIDU RAJENDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20040 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059986 RANEE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2580990 PADMANABAN ANANTHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20041 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059986 RANEE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3569746
DWARKADHEESH NAIDU 
VANDANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20042 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059986 RANEE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3569970
SATYAMURTY NAIDU 
DWARKADHEESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20043 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059989
SPANDANA ENGINEERING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3075305 MINAKSHI YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20044 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059989
SPANDANA ENGINEERING 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3580930 NAVEEN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20045 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059992
INDICATUM TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3478258

MANJUNATH 
PARAMASHIVAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20046 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC059992
INDICATUM TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3481036 SOWMYASHREE MANDYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20047 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060018 TVISHI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3596136 CHAITHNYA BANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20048 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060018 TVISHI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3596207 SRIVATHS ARIPIRALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20049 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060030
MANTECH OFFICE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3592533 KRISHNAMURTHY UDPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20050 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060030
MANTECH OFFICE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3592969 VENKATARAJ INDIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20051 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060049
LOCOHIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3573684 SUNTOSH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20052 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060049
LOCOHIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3574529 SURYAVAMSE ANILRAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20053 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060072
BADGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3588698 SABRI DAMNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20054 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060072
BADGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3588737 JAGADISH VENKATESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20055 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060097

SMART SOFTWARE MANAGEMENT 
AND RESEARCHTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE L LIMITED Strike Off 3292530 SUNIL RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20056 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060097

SMART SOFTWARE MANAGEMENT 
AND RESEARCHTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE L LIMITED Strike Off 3498190 SATHEESH RAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20057 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060110
KENSPECKLE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3597379

KARTHIK KUMAR NADANGAM 
BANDARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20058 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060110
KENSPECKLE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3597384

RUPESH KUMAR KARNAM 
VENUGOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20059 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060111
3 I O I T TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3556021 VARUN CHANDRAREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20060 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060111
3 I O I T TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3556027 VISHWAS PARAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20061 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060111
3 I O I T TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3568972 KIRAN JAISIDDE GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20062 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060123
SUJAY SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2912469 VEERABHADRA NAKKINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20063 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060123
SUJAY SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3583339 VADLAKONDA BHADRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20064 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060124
EDICO SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3535721

CHANDRAMOHANREDDY 
CHINTHALAYYAGARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20065 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060124
EDICO SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3535766 CHENDRA VUTLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20066 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060181
VOLTA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3598447 ANAND VIKKATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20067 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060181
VOLTA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3598624 SANAL JAASI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20068 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060181
VOLTA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3598628 SAJAN JEACY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20069 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060241
LIFEMANGO TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1027819

RAJ URS AVINASH BASAVARAJ 
NIRANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20070 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060241
LIFEMANGO TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3601344

BANGALORE 
VENKATESHKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20071 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060241
LIFEMANGO TECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 887449 BHEEMAIAH MUCKATIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20072 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060274
TECHEVES IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1746788

REKHA KODIHALLI 
PUTTEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20073 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060274
TECHEVES IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3603576

SATHYANARAYANA 
MUNIVENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20074 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060282
SUNSIITEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3605529

ANNEHALLY 
LAKSHMINARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20075 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060282
SUNSIITEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3605530 LAKSHMINARAYANA RAVIKIRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20076 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060282
SUNSIITEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3605531

LAKSHMINARAYANA 
VINODKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20077 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060283 IBERIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3608423 PRASANNA SAKHAMURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20078 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060283 IBERIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3608429
VEMA KUMARI VARTURI 
KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20079 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060304
N SQUARE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1832501 NAYEEMUDDIN BIJAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20080 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060304
N SQUARE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3593856 NAWAZ PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20081 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060402
IMMENSE TECHNO SOFTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3489559 MANOJ KUMAR SOMPALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20082 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060402
IMMENSE TECHNO SOFTPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3571810 INDUSNEHA YENGAMPETA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20083 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060456
MAWHIBA TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1748816 SHAHEENA BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20084 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060456
MAWHIBA TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3534127 AKRAM KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20085 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060521
361 DEGREE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3576017 HARISHA ACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20086 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060521
361 DEGREE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3577110 MAHAMMAD NEAZUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20087 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060521
361 DEGREE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5100892 MOHAMMAD NABISAHEB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20088 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060537
NETLITE NETWORK 
TECHONOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3580378 SHANKAR NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20089 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060537
NETLITE NETWORK 
TECHONOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3580379 SUNILKUMAR SHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20090 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060554 PRIDE DATATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3620128 ANDLUR BHAKTHAVATHSALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20091 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060554 PRIDE DATATECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3620134 KUSUMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20092 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060585 ESGEE TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3204822
SIVAPERUMALSUDHAKAR 
SUBRAMANIA RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20093 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060585 ESGEE TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3219235
LAXMINARAYAN LAKSHMANA 
RAJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20094 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060590
GZIEL GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3604130 NANDEESHA SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20095 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060590
GZIEL GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5116102 MACKALLAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20096 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060602
TACONITE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3044252

SESHASAYANAM 
KAMASAMUDRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20097 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060602
TACONITE INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3540984 KANDALA ARUNASREE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20098 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060628
KARYANI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2726315 SUDHIR POOJARY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20099 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060628
KARYANI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3606110 SHRADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20100 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060635
KAVISAN SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2783517 SANTOSH BAGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20101 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060635
KAVISAN SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2910837 SANKET BAGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20102 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060653
INIZIO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3628819 SANTHOSH SATYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20103 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060653
INIZIO TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3628836 RAGHUNANDHAN ARUMUGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20104 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060684 SIMPLE DIAL PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3621120
ATHMANATHAN 
SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20105 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060684 SIMPLE DIAL PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3621126
KRISHNAMURTHY 
SUBRAMANIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20106 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060695 NEERA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3568547 VARSHA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20107 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060695 NEERA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5340083 MANOJ KANDOTH CHEKYALIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20108 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060700
JUGGERNAUT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2985530

PURUSHOTHAMA REDDY 
RAJAGOPALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20109 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060700
JUGGERNAUT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3572657 RAMESH REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20110 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060743
BRANDICOOTS PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3024735 GEETA DIPALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20111 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060743
BRANDICOOTS PROJECTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3596473 MEERA RAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20112 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060748
VAISHNAVI TECHNO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3628884 GOURAPUR BASAVARAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20113 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060748
VAISHNAVI TECHNO SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3629295 GOURAPUR BASAVARAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20114 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060757 PIOUS SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3530995 MOHAMMED TAJUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20115 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060757 PIOUS SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3531007 MUMTAZ BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20116 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060757 PIOUS SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3545116 MOHAMMED NASEERUDDIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20117 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060814
FEDALITE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3628619 SALIHA BIBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20118 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060814
FEDALITE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3628620 MOHAMMAD KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20119 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060875
SMARTZLAB INTERNET VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3630161 SUBHAS SAMANTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20120 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060875
SMARTZLAB INTERNET VENTURES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3630165 SUDHAKAR MURUGESHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20121 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060880
BRAVE NEW TALENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2266111 VIKRANT JAFA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20122 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060880
BRAVE NEW TALENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5150625 LUCIAN TARNOWSKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20123 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060923
APELIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3583168

SATHISHKUMAR 
KALIYAMOORTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20124 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060923
APELIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3583253 KARTHIKEYAN PALANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20125 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060923
APELIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3583281 VIJAY KUMARAVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20126 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060923
APELIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 6740156

JAGANNATHAN KRISHNAN 
BREM ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20127 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060942 DOEL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3604130 NANDEESHA SWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20128 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060942 DOEL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3634306
MOHANKUMAR 
PRASANNACHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20129 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060948
HRISHI ONLINE MARKETING 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3640291 HARMEET PADHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20130 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060948
HRISHI ONLINE MARKETING 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3640305 RASHMI RANJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20131 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060951
KONECTV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2492189

POORNACHAND SRINIVAS 
PERUMALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20132 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060951
KONECTV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3636969 THOMAS THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20133 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060954
HI STREAK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3638556 ARUN BHASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20134 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060954
HI STREAK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3638642 ASHOK KUMAR RAMANJINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20135 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060964
TECHNDU INTERNET SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1634590 ROBERT MASSA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20136 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060964
TECHNDU INTERNET SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3557863 SNEHAL JADVANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20137 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060964
TECHNDU INTERNET SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3622787 RAJNI SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20138 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060986
FOURCAST INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6755311 PRAVEEN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20139 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC060986
FOURCAST INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6771670 SURESH RUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20140 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061086
EIGENTA TECHNOLOGY & SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3567341 VISHWANATH KATHARKI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20141 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061086
EIGENTA TECHNOLOGY & SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3586630 DEVJYOTI PATRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20142 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061096

AKSHAR SOFTWARE 
ANDTECHONOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3613137 ANAGHA AYANGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20143 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061096

AKSHAR SOFTWARE 
ANDTECHONOLOGY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3613146 ANANDA AYANGAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20144 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061111
SGT INFOTECH AND APPLIANCE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5102536 SHAIK TAMKEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20145 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061111
SGT INFOTECH AND APPLIANCE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5102548 MAQBOOL GOOTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20146 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061111
SGT INFOTECH AND APPLIANCE 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5102713 SHAIK MAHAMOOD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20147 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061129
TECHBLEND SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3596672 SAMPREETH BENEDICT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20148 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061129
TECHBLEND SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5179331

KUCHALA KUMARI 
PANDURANGA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20149 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061235 XYGMALOGIC PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3620762 MUHAMMED LUQMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20150 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061235 XYGMALOGIC PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3635034 RUKNUDDIN ABUBAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20151 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061254

SMARTERGY SOFTWARE 
CONSULTING SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2117872 YEMMELA VISHNU PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20152 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061254

SMARTERGY SOFTWARE 
CONSULTING SERVICESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3434027 YEMMELA KRISHNA PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20153 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061262
SKILLOUT TRAINING AND RESEARCH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3617029 RAJESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20154 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061262
SKILLOUT TRAINING AND RESEARCH 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3617034 BALASING NADAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20155 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061272
SIMPLY-PAY INTERNETSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3623773 KIRAN PRABHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20156 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061272
SIMPLY-PAY INTERNETSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3623808 HEMAVATHI CHANDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20157 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061318
REFORMATION SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3618333 VISHNU PATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20158 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061318
REFORMATION SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3618345

BHAVYASHREE CHANDRA 
SHEKARAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20159 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061330
FUTUREROOT TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5103180 MANOHAR GUDDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20160 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061330
FUTUREROOT TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5345348 KALPANA GUDDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20161 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061342 VIRTUAL MENTOR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3629186 MADHU RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20162 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061342 VIRTUAL MENTOR PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6368806
SATHYNARAYANARAO 
HOSAAGRAHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20163 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061356
TRIN INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106907 AYESHA EFFATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20164 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061356
TRIN INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5106913 SYED GANIBASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20165 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061365
VS TECH SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5114279 SHRUTHI SHREEDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20166 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061365
VS TECH SOLUTIONS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5114281 VIJAYA SIMHA MUNIREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20167 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061396
KAINE ITES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5102569 NAGESH RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20168 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061396
KAINE ITES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5102575 SUBHARTHA NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20169 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061397 KITES INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3642895 PANKAJ NATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20170 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061397 KITES INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3642912 BHOLA NATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20171 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061432
FAITH CALL CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5122188 DANELVISFELTON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20172 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061432
FAITH CALL CENTER PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6791388 IVAN DELAIAH JABEZ NANNU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20173 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061498
MAKING IT BIG TECHNOLOGY 
RESOURCESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3620238 LAKSHYA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20174 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061498
MAKING IT BIG TECHNOLOGY 
RESOURCESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3620245 NEETA SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20175 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061521
EDURULE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3389446 VIJAYALAKSHMI DEVI MARUTHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20176 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061521
EDURULE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3640829 SHARADA GALLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20177 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061530 SIRIUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5111954 HARSHA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20178 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061530 SIRIUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5114508 ANUPAMA SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20179 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061530 SIRIUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5147355 ELENA SLABKOVSKAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20180 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061538 BEAN BANE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3184306 ABDUL RAHIM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20181 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061538 BEAN BANE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3294794 GEORGE THEKKINEDATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20182 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061540
ELUTION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5119194 RADHAKRISHNAN SELVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20183 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061540
ELUTION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5119199 VIJAYARAHAVAN PALANIVEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20184 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061553
NISHKA SOFTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2589073 AYARALLII PHANIRAJGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20185 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061553
NISHKA SOFTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2624687 PRIYADARSHINI DODDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20186 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061553
NISHKA SOFTECH SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3150023

RAGHAVENDRARAO KRISHNA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20187 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061556
SUNFRA SOFTCONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5135211 PRUTHVI SAGAR KANIPAKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20188 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061556
SUNFRA SOFTCONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5135225 LAKSHMIVARAPRASAD PANATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20189 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061567
TECHIEZONWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3475502 SOORAJ RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20190 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061567
TECHIEZONWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5132428 SANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20191 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061568
FRONTLINE MEDSCRIPTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5130093 PRAKASH CHIKKAMALLAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20192 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061568
FRONTLINE MEDSCRIPTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5130097 MAMATHA SIDDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20193 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061611
BASELINE DOCUMENT STORAGE 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5111837 MUTTAPPA TIPARADDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20194 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061611
BASELINE DOCUMENT STORAGE 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5111840 ADITYA MUGALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20195 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061694
VERBUNDEN CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1595303

VENKATA SATEESH BABU 
DEVARALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20196 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061694
VERBUNDEN CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 264797 VENKATA SURESH DEVARALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20197 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061694
VERBUNDEN CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5108492 MADDALA BHARATH NARAYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20198 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061793
FLUTTERBY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3458997

CHAITANYA 
RAMALINGEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20199 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061793
FLUTTERBY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3487884 NITIKA GOEL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20200 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061793
FLUTTERBY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5136100 ANCHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20201 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061793
FLUTTERBY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5136105 ANAND HARIHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20202 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061793
FLUTTERBY SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5136106 VISHRUT CHALSANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20203 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061801 FLORET MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5141859 MURUGESAN DHANAPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20204 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061801 FLORET MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5141863 CRYSTALOLIVE ANTONY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20205 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061807
VINTAGE COMPUTER SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5112199 KURUBOOR RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20206 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061807
VINTAGE COMPUTER SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5112215 SHEELA MUNISWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20207 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061808
VIJETA INTERNET SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5124787 ABHISHEK SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20208 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061808
VIJETA INTERNET SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5124874 GYANENDRA BADGAIYAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20209 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061837 TEKIZEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2993827 KRISHNAPPA NIYOGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20210 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061837 TEKIZEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5147749 VINAY NARAYANASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20211 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061886
SHREYASREE TECHNO COMMERCIAL 
INFINITYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5149458 GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20212 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061886
SHREYASREE TECHNO COMMERCIAL 
INFINITYPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5149473 SARASWATHYAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20213 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061896
PKS TELECOM INVESTMENT 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1710930 PARIND PAREKH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20214 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061896
PKS TELECOM INVESTMENT 
SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2847694 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20215 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061918
GOBINGE ONLINE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3391375 SIVAPRASAD KURIAKKATTIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20216 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061918
GOBINGE ONLINE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5111259 KRISHNANUNNI KIZHAKEKARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20217 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061918
GOBINGE ONLINE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5111264 SHREYESHA NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20218 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061924
ECONZ IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2168509 MOBY BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20219 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061924
ECONZ IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2168595 SHYAM KRISHNAN SASIKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20220 RC402 U72900KA2011PTC061924
ECONZ IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 7042685 SUNITHA MATHAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20221 RC402 U72900KA2012FTC062017
GORILLA LOGIC INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2480803 ABRAHAM JOSEPH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20222 RC402 U72900KA2012FTC062017
GORILLA LOGIC INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5133694 VERNON HARRIS IV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20223 RC402 U72900KA2012FTC062017
GORILLA LOGIC INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5133700 STUART STERN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20224 RC402 U72900KA2012FTC062515
ORTIVA WIRELESS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1228944

ARAVIND MORAPPAKKAM 
JOSIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20225 RC402 U72900KA2012FTC062515
ORTIVA WIRELESS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3622481 MARC ZIONTS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20226 RC402 U72900KA2012FTC064141
MYKELSA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3619277

GOVINDARAJAN MYSORE 
KESHAVAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20227 RC402 U72900KA2012FTC064141
MYKELSA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3619280

NAVANEETH MYSORE 
GOVINDARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20228 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC061944
IT MATRIX EBIZ INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5131597 SYED ASIF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20229 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC061944
IT MATRIX EBIZ INNOVATIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5131604 MUMTAZ BEGUM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20230 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC061968
VAMANAN WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5132160 MAYURVAMANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20231 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC061968
VAMANAN WEB SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5148427 ARUNJAY KATAKAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20232 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062015
LEADMETHODS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5108720 RISHITHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20233 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062015
LEADMETHODS INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5108744

BINNAMANGALAM 
SASIDHARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20234 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062036
EMENTORS@WORK SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5141531 SUNITHA RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20235 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062036
EMENTORS@WORK SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5141547 VILASINI ANBARASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20236 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062036
EMENTORS@WORK SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5141554 RAMAMURTHY RAMYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20237 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062046 DIGITAMINDS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3036691 CAROLINE BENILA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20238 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062046 DIGITAMINDS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3055609 FANCY SWAMIDASON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20239 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062046 DIGITAMINDS PRIVATELIMITED Active 3569510 DANIEL GLADSON PAULWIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20240 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062053
LIVECODE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3638556 ARUN BHASKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20241 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062053
LIVECODE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3638642 ASHOK KUMAR RAMANJINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20242 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062053
LIVECODE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5119523 BABU BHADRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20243 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062053
LIVECODE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5119602 DEEPAK ANEKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20244 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062058
JINIGLOBAL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5104159 VEERAPPAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20245 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062058
JINIGLOBAL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5104160 GOVINDAN LOGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20246 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062122 CCX TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5162737 TERO HARTIKAINEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20247 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062122 CCX TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5162739 TIMO LIUKKO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20248 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062123 GTRS NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2896824 SIDRAM SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20249 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062123 GTRS NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3425525 RAGHAVENDRA SARAF Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20250 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062123 GTRS NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5148779 NEELAMEGAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20251 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062123 GTRS NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5148781 KODANDARAMA SAMPATHRAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20252 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062146
VISION 9K TECHNO SOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3615979 MUTTIGE RAJENDRAKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20253 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062146
VISION 9K TECHNO SOFT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3615990

SHESHAGIRAIAH 
LAKSHMINARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20254 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062161
BEATINFO CONSULTINGSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 159319 KODURU NARASIMHAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20255 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062161
BEATINFO CONSULTINGSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1809691

NAGENDRA RAJU 
GOPALAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20256 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062165
PRATINUS AUTOMATIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3615666

KODIHALLI MALLIKARJUNA 
SIDDALINGA TEJASVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20257 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062165
PRATINUS AUTOMATIONPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3615676

HEMANTH 
BALLIGANURRUDRAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20258 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062217
MANTEC SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6876011 MAHAMMADALI SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20259 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062217
MANTEC SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6876329 PATUKURU NAGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20260 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062250
STEALTH SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5344054 SATISHKUMAR SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20261 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062250
STEALTH SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 831015 SHIVA KEMPAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20262 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062298
INGENIOUS QUALITY LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5176089 ARCHANA VISWANATHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20263 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062298
INGENIOUS QUALITY LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5176099 SOPPIN YOGISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20264 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062298
INGENIOUS QUALITY LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5176104 SHAIKH ALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20265 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062349
LEANINFO IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5139404 BAYANENI RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20266 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062349
LEANINFO IT SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5139411 NETTEM NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20267 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062397
SWARA OM CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5157404

MADHUSUDHANBABU 
MARUBOTHULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20268 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062397
SWARA OM CONSULTINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5164252 SIVA MARUBOTHULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20269 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062430

INSWEDCO IT AND ENGINEERING 
SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 3359001 RAGHUNATH KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20270 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062430

INSWEDCO IT AND ENGINEERING 
SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 3383730 JOSEPH ANDERSSON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20271 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062430

INSWEDCO IT AND ENGINEERING 
SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITEDTED Strike Off 5167236 RAJANI SOARES Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20272 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062464
IMAGE MICRO IT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5139404 BAYANENI RAJESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20273 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062464
IMAGE MICRO IT TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5139411 NETTEM NAIDU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20274 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062486
JENA INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5172228 BHOJARAJ SAHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20275 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062486
JENA INFORMATICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7264283 AVINASH SWAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20276 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062494
PERTINENT SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5156360 PRADEEP GURURANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20277 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062494
PERTINENT SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5156836 JYOTI KANDPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20278 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062522
BRAINBIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1087057 TONY MATHEWKALLANICKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20279 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062522
BRAINBIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1105227 MATHUKUTTY MAMMEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20280 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062536
KNOLSEED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5158680 RAGHURAM SREENATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20281 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062536
KNOLSEED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5158719 MOHAN VARADARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20282 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062542
VERMIS TECHNOLOGY LABS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5157474 PRAVEEN CHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20283 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062542
VERMIS TECHNOLOGY LABS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5157483 SHYAM SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20284 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062563
RELATIONAL DATA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5185510 SREENIVASULU THAMMINENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20285 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062563
RELATIONAL DATA SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5185514 RAJASEKHAR AMINENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20286 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062578
AMAZING IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5183445 AKHIL VENKATA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20287 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062578
AMAZING IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5183452 MADHUSUDHANA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20288 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062578
AMAZING IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5190241 ANILKUMAR YAGANTI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20289 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062583
ARMAAN-DIYA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5139141 SUJATHA CHARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20290 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062583
ARMAAN-DIYA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5188088 MADHU RANGEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20291 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062585
GETME SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5186266 RAMESH SHINDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20292 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062585
GETME SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6449380 SMITHA SEETHAPATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20293 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062633
VALUEFAB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1146358 SRINIVASA NUDURUPATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20294 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062633
VALUEFAB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 9408 GUNTUPALLI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20295 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062645

TRECTRON CONSULTANCY AND 
ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 5119377 SHRINIVAS HUNAGUND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20296 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062645

TRECTRON CONSULTANCY AND 
ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 5153484 DEEPAK CHHABRIA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20297 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062645

TRECTRON CONSULTANCY AND 
ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 5228368 MYAGERI GOVINDAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20298 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062666 GLIXER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 638778 RAMKUMAR SWAMINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20299 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062666 GLIXER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 638815 KAVITHA DEVI PONNUSAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20300 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062681 APNA EBOOKS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1321269 SARA HAQUE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20301 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062681 APNA EBOOKS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5189371 AJAY MEHROTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20302 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062681 APNA EBOOKS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5189381 VEENA PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20303 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062726
PANCHTATVA TECHNOLOGIES INTL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5176514 SUNIL PATHAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20304 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062726
PANCHTATVA TECHNOLOGIES INTL 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5176523 GUNJAN PATHAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20305 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062765
DIG2KNOW TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5189658 NAVEEN LOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20306 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062765
DIG2KNOW TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5189714 PRAVEEN LOKESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20307 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062899
DIVILOGIC SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5191113 SANTHANAM RAVICHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20308 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062899
DIVILOGIC SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5191124

SRIKANT VENKATA 
SATYANARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20309 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062899
DIVILOGIC SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 5191129 LAKSHMI JAMBUNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20310 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062958
MEDSIGHT SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5194499 SHARAD PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20311 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062958
MEDSIGHT SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5194523 RAM SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20312 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062978
THOUGHTFUSION TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2484545 SUMIT SARANGI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20313 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062978
THOUGHTFUSION TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5202479 BIKASH THAKUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20314 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC062978
THOUGHTFUSION TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5213379 GAURAV GARG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20315 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063035
REDCHARCOAL CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5179059

SHYLESH RAVINDRAN BOBBY 
SHYLESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20316 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063035
REDCHARCOAL CONSULTING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5179063 RESHMI POYILATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20317 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063102
GLOBALBYTE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5117104

HARINATH MADHAVAN 
SWAMYNATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20318 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063102
GLOBALBYTE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5192897 OMPRAKASH RAGHUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20319 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063102
GLOBALBYTE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5192898 RAKESH KRISHNAMURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20320 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063142
SAMARTHYA NETWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1770984 SANTOSH DIVATE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20321 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063142
SAMARTHYA NETWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211290 SAIRAM CHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20322 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063142
SAMARTHYA NETWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211300 SURESH BADMANJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20323 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063142
SAMARTHYA NETWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211304 GAJANAN BADMANJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20324 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063142
SAMARTHYA NETWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211309 RAJU BADMANJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20325 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063142
SAMARTHYA NETWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211313 NARAYAN MOHAREKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20326 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063142
SAMARTHYA NETWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211318 MOHAN PAWAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20327 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063142
SAMARTHYA NETWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211322 SUMEDA MANDEKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20328 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063142
SAMARTHYA NETWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211326 UMESH GURAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20329 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063142
SAMARTHYA NETWORK (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211328 SAGAR PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20330 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063246
NALANDA DATA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2727290 NANJUNDASWAMY NANJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20331 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063246
NALANDA DATA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3287119 ABHILASH NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20332 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063246
NALANDA DATA SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5211054

HEMAVATHI 
NANJUNDASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20333 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063294
NOVION SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5214624 ANCY AZIZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20334 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063294
NOVION SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5214625 ANS AZIZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20335 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063294
NOVION SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5214632 SHYAM JAYACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20336 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063294
NOVION SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5227438 BALACHANDRAN SUBODH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20337 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063301
C.V SYSYTEMS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5155898 CHRISTINA GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20338 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063301
C.V SYSYTEMS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5155916 VIJAY HIRUDAYANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20339 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063320
TUNE PATROL MEDIA LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6550383 HEMANTH GIRIPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20340 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063320
TUNE PATROL MEDIA LABS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6789782 MANJULA GUDDENHALLY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20341 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063393
INCREDIBUY ONLINE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3643437 SAILAJA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20342 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063393
INCREDIBUY ONLINE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3643446 VINOD REDDY KALAVAKUNTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20343 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063398
DICAX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5143354 RABINDRA BALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20344 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063398
DICAX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5143359 SUMIT BALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20345 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063424
SERES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2232791

MADIRAJU CHAKRAVARTHY 
SASHIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20346 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063424
SERES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5223846 MEENAKSHI KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20347 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063581 GAV SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Active 5217304 ADARSH VASUDEV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20348 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063581 GAV SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED Active 5220533
VASUDEVA 
VISWESWARASHASTRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20349 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063684 G-SAP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5190491 GANGULA GOPALA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20350 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063684 G-SAP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5190497 VADDU MANOHARA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20351 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063756
PERCUTO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5163448 SHYAM DAVIS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20352 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063756
PERCUTO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5182658 ACHUPARAMBIL SANDEEP Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20353 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063794

MANYARA 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5252981 RAJESH NAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20354 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063794

MANYARA 
INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5252987 RAGHAVENDRA HAVANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20355 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063813
ALLIUM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2849827 ARAFATHALI NARAYANATHODY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20356 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063813
ALLIUM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5234460 NARESH SUGUNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20357 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063813
ALLIUM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7263876 MUHAMMED RAFEEQUE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20358 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063864
KESHIMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5232959 CHANDRA JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20359 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063864
KESHIMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5234583 BHARAT JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20360 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063925
GCLOUD TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5242777 SATYAMANOHAR HEZEBU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20361 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063925
GCLOUD TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5242819 KANTISHREE DIVAKARLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20362 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063934
SWORDFISH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2431783 PRASHANT AMBLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20363 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063934
SWORDFISH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2565946 ARTHUR PRADEEP SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20364 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063934
SWORDFISH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5238361 ARTHUR PREETHAM SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20365 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC063934
SWORDFISH TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5238364 MAHESH AGASIMANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20366 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064018
NICA DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5229495 KRISHNAVENI JAKKA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20367 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064018
NICA DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5229548 LOKAPAVANA SHIVARUDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20368 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064043
MARKET VENTURE INFOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5247542 HASNAIN HUSSAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20369 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064043
MARKET VENTURE INFOSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5247544 SHABANA PARVEEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20370 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064053
HABITECH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5217748 SRUJANA CHINTALAPUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20371 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064053
HABITECH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 5217797 VENKATAIAH CHINTHALAPUDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20372 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064192
SABNANI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5269248 ABDUL ANSARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20373 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064192
SABNANI INFOTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5278187 MOHAMMAD ANSARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20374 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064210
BEITEN SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5359626 MURUGAN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20375 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064210
BEITEN SOFTWARES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5359637 PREMLAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20376 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064224
SLATER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5176880 PARTHA SARATHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20377 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064224
SLATER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5264678 ALLABAKASH SHAIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20378 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064351
WINMIND IT SOLUTIONS AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3635840 CHETHAN PRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20379 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064351
WINMIND IT SOLUTIONS AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5152272 KUNAL KUMAR RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20380 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064351
WINMIND IT SOLUTIONS AND 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5152291 SAMUEL YESURATHANAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20381 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064377

GLOBALGATE 
SOFTWARESOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5233112 DHANYA SREELEKHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20382 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064377

GLOBALGATE 
SOFTWARESOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5246847

RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR 
CHANDRASEKHARAN NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20383 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064389
TASTEMENT SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5276186 ANKUR PATANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20384 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064389
TASTEMENT SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5276191 PANDEY SAKET Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20385 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064397
TRON TECH SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5221675 MOUNA NARASIMHA RAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20386 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064397
TRON TECH SOLUTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5221676 RAVINDRA KUMAR SURAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20387 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064415
EKSYZ INTERACTIVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5262923 RAVI CHITTURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20388 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064415
EKSYZ INTERACTIVE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5262927 BALLA PRAVEENRATNADEEPAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20389 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064479
GEOSPARC TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5283305 ABISHEK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20390 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064479
GEOSPARC TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6622525 NARAYAN CHAYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20391 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064545
SET-VIEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2619179 VIKASH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20392 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064545
SET-VIEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5291546 SURESH SHARMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20393 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064545
SET-VIEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6392005 YOGESH BASAVARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20394 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064712
ERSATZ TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5218143 ARUNKUMAR MOHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20395 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064712
ERSATZ TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5294724 LEENA RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20396 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064773
COM MATE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2227600 TOM BABY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20397 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064773
COM MATE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3438418 SUBY KURIAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20398 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064773
COM MATE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5253685 RONEY MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20399 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064773
COM MATE TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5307347 NIDHEESH JOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20400 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064786
BHAVISHYA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5268392 SHASHI JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20401 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064786
BHAVISHYA TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5294108 USHA JHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20402 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064868
EDR INNOVATIONS ANDSYSTEMS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 5304766 GYANENDRA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20403 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC064868
EDR INNOVATIONS ANDSYSTEMS 
INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Active 6652642 RASHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20404 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC065052
NEW WORLD SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5335108 RAJESWARI GALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20405 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC065052
NEW WORLD SOFTWARE PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6858895 SARWA GALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20406 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC065071
IRENDEZ TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5287131 OMITA THINGUJAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20407 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC065071
IRENDEZ TECHNOLOGIES AND 
SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5287151 PIYANANDA WAHENGBAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20408 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC065235
BEEHUB TECHNOS (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5320932 RAMAKRISHNA SANKARASETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20409 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC065235
BEEHUB TECHNOS (I) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5320933 SANKAR CHANDALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20410 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC065238
QUATERNITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2166319 SANJAY RACHAPPA KANDGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20411 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC065238
QUATERNITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5301659 BALARAJ KALSHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20412 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC065238
QUATERNITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5301665 VISHWANATH MIRJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20413 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC065383
SOLVATO INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5324869 ASHWINI MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20414 RC402 U72900KA2012PTC065383
SOLVATO INFO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5324882 KRISHNA MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20415 RC402 U72909KA2009PTC051945
NICHEVIBES INTEGRATED 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2871949 PREETHI NALINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20416 RC402 U72909KA2009PTC051945
NICHEVIBES INTEGRATED 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2871956 RAGHUNATH RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20417 RC402 U73100KA1995PTC018102
WELFAB TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1615363 KAVITHA BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20418 RC402 U73100KA1995PTC018102
WELFAB TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2127627 RAVINDRANATH BHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20419 RC402 U73100KA1999PTC025976

AROGYA DIAGNOSTICS AND 
MEDICARE RESEARCH CENTRE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1193926 BASAVARAJ PEERAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20420 RC402 U73100KA1999PTC025976

AROGYA DIAGNOSTICS AND 
MEDICARE RESEARCH CENTRE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1218432 BALASAHEB YELIKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20421 RC402 U73100KA2001PLC029842

KARNATAKA SHEEP ANDWOOL 
DEVELOPMENTCORPORATION 
LIMITED Active 2148898 SHIVA KUMAR KARIBASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20422 RC402 U73100KA2001PLC029842

KARNATAKA SHEEP ANDWOOL 
DEVELOPMENTCORPORATION 
LIMITED Active 2860927

RENUKAPRASAD 
CHENNAVEERAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20423 RC402 U73100KA2001PTC029855
RAPTOR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2086922 KANNAN JAYANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20424 RC402 U73100KA2001PTC029855
RAPTOR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2794067 NAGARAJU SUNKANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20425 RC402 U73100KA2001PTC029855
RAPTOR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3411131 STEPHEN PREM ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20426 RC402 U73100KA2001PTC029855
RAPTOR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 903698 ANAND MUTALIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20427 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC032051 ADVAITH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1784797 PERURU GOPAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20428 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC032051 ADVAITH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 400437 AGADURAPPA SHIVARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20429 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC032051 ADVAITH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 916751 BALLAPURAM AMARNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20430 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC032309
CLINTRAC INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1630052 AUDIKESAVULU DALAVAI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20431 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC032309
CLINTRAC INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2980197 RAMANJANEYA KATTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20432 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC032309
CLINTRAC INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 90616 SUCHITRA ELLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20433 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC032553
TELEPOWER SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1561449 MONICA LAWRENCE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20434 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC032553
TELEPOWER SOLUTIONSPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1645137 SOLUR NAGESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20435 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC033115
BEST BIOTEK RESEARCH LABS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1910986 DEVANAHALLY SOWMYA RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20436 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC033115
BEST BIOTEK RESEARCH LABS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1911006 MOKSHAGUNDAM RAGHU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20437 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC033115
BEST BIOTEK RESEARCH LABS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2047089

SUBRAMANYAM CHINMAYA 
KUMARI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20438 RC402 U73100KA2003PTC033115
BEST BIOTEK RESEARCH LABS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2384284 DEVANAHALLI SREEKANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20439 RC402 U73100KA2004PLC034679 MONSUN BIOTECH LIMITED Strike Off 1152918 MALLIKARJUNA KOPURI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20440 RC402 U73100KA2004PLC034679 MONSUN BIOTECH LIMITED Strike Off 2270278 SHAIK AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20441 RC402 U73100KA2004PLC034679 MONSUN BIOTECH LIMITED Strike Off 2270470 KESAVA DODDAPANENI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20442 RC402 U73100KA2004PTC034157
OUTCOMES CLINICAL RESEARCH 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 601883 RAMESH KALMANJE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20443 RC402 U73100KA2004PTC034157
OUTCOMES CLINICAL RESEARCH 
(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 893778 RAJANNA SREEDHARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20444 RC402 U73100KA2004PTC034247
AVESTHAGEN RESEARCHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1692908 VILLOO PATELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20445 RC402 U73100KA2004PTC034247
AVESTHAGEN RESEARCHPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1732163 KOENRAAD WENTINK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20446 RC402 U73100KA2004PTC034268

TERRA INCOGNITUS SYSTEMS 
RESEARCHALLIANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Active 1459933 CHANDAN HALDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20447 RC402 U73100KA2004PTC034268

TERRA INCOGNITUS SYSTEMS 
RESEARCHALLIANCE PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Active 555764 SURANJITA HALDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20448 RC402 U73100KA2004PTC034854
ACCACIA SERUM INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1173113 EULALIA SEQUEIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20449 RC402 U73100KA2004PTC034854
ACCACIA SERUM INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1749295 AUSTIN SEQUEIRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20450 RC402 U73100KA2005PTC035887
AVESTA NORDIC RESEARCH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1692908 VILLOO PATELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20451 RC402 U73100KA2005PTC035887
AVESTA NORDIC RESEARCH PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2023602 SANAYA PATELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20452 RC402 U73100KA2005PTC035930
SHANTALA PRELIMINARY RESERCH 
CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2292169 SUMANGALA NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20453 RC402 U73100KA2005PTC035930
SHANTALA PRELIMINARY RESERCH 
CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED Active 2293352 KADAPPA MYSORE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20454 RC402 U73100KA2005PTC036526
NITYA GENOME TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1911708 RAVIKUMAR ASHWATHA REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20455 RC402 U73100KA2005PTC036526
NITYA GENOME TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5336542 RAMACHANDRA BHARATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20456 RC402 U73100KA2005PTC037035
CONCEPTREE CREATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 475899 AVINASH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20457 RC402 U73100KA2005PTC037826

EPICENTRE RESEARCH 
TECHNOLOGIESBANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED Active 1240062 SHWETAMBARI CHANDRAKANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20458 RC402 U73100KA2005PTC037826

EPICENTRE RESEARCH 
TECHNOLOGIESBANGALORE 
PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED Active 3313294 SAGAR BAIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20459 RC402 U73100KA2006PTC038687
GANDHICITY HITEK R & D PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 125603 GIRI DEVANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20460 RC402 U73100KA2006PTC038687
GANDHICITY HITEK R & D PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2823048 RAVISHANKAR BHOOPLAPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20461 RC402 U73100KA2006PTC038687
GANDHICITY HITEK R & D PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3577608 RAJAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20462 RC402 U73100KA2006PTC038687
GANDHICITY HITEK R & D PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6978583

MADHUSUDHAN 
VISHWANAATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20463 RC402 U73100KA2006PTC039897
BETAM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1633262 YEN THAW YANG Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20464 RC402 U73100KA2006PTC039975
QUEST RESEARCH & TRAINING 
INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2109038 PAVAN KUMAR PUVVADA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20465 RC402 U73100KA2006PTC039975
QUEST RESEARCH & TRAINING 
INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2109058 MAHESH KUMAR SIDDAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20466 RC402 U73100KA2006PTC039975
QUEST RESEARCH & TRAINING 
INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2152956 ATMAKURU JAYANTH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20467 RC402 U73100KA2006PTC039975
QUEST RESEARCH & TRAINING 
INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2282045 GODAVARTHI RAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20468 RC402 U73100KA2007PTC042833
NANO-FACTOR MATERIALS 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1467709 BALAJI BHARADWAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20469 RC402 U73100KA2007PTC042833
NANO-FACTOR MATERIALS 
TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1467731 SOURAV SEN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20470 RC402 U73100KA2007PTC044724
AVESTAGENOME PROJECT 
INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1692908 VILLOO PATELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20471 RC402 U73100KA2007PTC044724
AVESTAGENOME PROJECT 
INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1744706 DAULAT MORAWALA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20472 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC045456
ANAXL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1986573 VISHNURAJ KUNJUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20473 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC045456
ANAXL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2105306 ASHOKA SRINIVASA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20474 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC045456
ANAXL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2546661 SRIKANTHA NAYAK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20475 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC045456
ANAXL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2830449

RAO PADMASHREE 
PADAMANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20476 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC045633 AEON RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2001694
RAJ KARTHEEKEYAN ARUL 
SHIVARAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20477 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC045633 AEON RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2024492 KESHAVA MURTHY RAMAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20478 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC045633 AEON RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2384616
JAYAPRAKASH 
RAMACHANDRAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20479 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC046240
RACE DYNAMICS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1962930 KARTHIK REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20480 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC046240
RACE DYNAMICS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2041342

PAVAN KUMAR RAJGOPAL 
REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20481 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC046240
RACE DYNAMICS INDIAPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2712016 PREETHIKA PERAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20482 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC047187
RENATI RESEARCH & TRAINING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2255260 BHARATHI KOTIPI REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20483 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC047187
RENATI RESEARCH & TRAINING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2255332 VANINATH REDDY RENATI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20484 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC048495
HOLISTIC TECH LABS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1932678 RAMANATHAN RAVICHANDER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20485 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC048495
HOLISTIC TECH LABS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2952399 RAMANATHAN VENKATRAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20486 RC402 U73100KA2008PTC048495
HOLISTIC TECH LABS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3337262 BALACHANDER RAMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20487 RC402 U73100KA2009PTC049024
EPISTEEME TECHNOLOGY 
RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1497893 ADITH KOTANUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20488 RC402 U73100KA2009PTC049024
EPISTEEME TECHNOLOGY 
RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1497915 SREEKRISHNA KOTNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20489 RC402 U73100KA2009PTC049362
SALORIX MARKET RESEARCH AND 
ANALYTICSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDD Active 2545998 SANTANU BHATTACHARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20490 RC402 U73100KA2009PTC049362
SALORIX MARKET RESEARCH AND 
ANALYTICSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDD Active 6486487 THERANI MADHUSUDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20491 RC402 U73100KA2010PTC053157
MPOWER SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1529073

SATISH KUMAR MADHUGIRI 
GANGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20492 RC402 U73100KA2010PTC053157
MPOWER SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 245672

VALANDARAMAM 
BALAKRISHNAN MANOJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20493 RC402 U73100KA2010PTC053157
MPOWER SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2890018

SURYANARAYANA MURTHY 
POTHARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20494 RC402 U73100KA2010PTC054348
SAMARTH RESEARCH AND 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2528758 VINAMRA CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20495 RC402 U73100KA2010PTC054348
SAMARTH RESEARCH AND 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2528773 ANKESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20496 RC402 U73100KA2010PTC054348
SAMARTH RESEARCH AND 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2528788 VIRESH CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20497 RC402 U73100KA2010PTC054348
SAMARTH RESEARCH AND 
DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2528799 VIJAY CHADDHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20498 RC402 U73100KA2010PTC055999
COGNIREL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2050753

HANUMANTHAPPA 
RAMPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20499 RC402 U73100KA2010PTC055999
COGNIREL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3296167 DEEPTI BHADRAVATHI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20500 RC402 U73100KA2011FTC060710
MOVEABLECODE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3619101 TRIVIKRAM PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20501 RC402 U73100KA2011FTC060710
MOVEABLECODE INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3619104 VAISHNAVI PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20502 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC057299
CATALYZ BIO AND ANALYTICAL 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2770071 DEEPAK KAMMALUKANDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20503 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC057299
CATALYZ BIO AND ANALYTICAL 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2770076 JESTIN THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20504 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC058000
NUANCE BIO PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 121910 ANOOP RADHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20505 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC058000
NUANCE BIO PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2934185 NABABRATA GHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20506 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC058000
NUANCE BIO PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2956673 SIVADASAN RADHA ANIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20507 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC058000
NUANCE BIO PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3607859 MANISH VOHRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20508 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC058000
NUANCE BIO PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5100554 SAJIB SAHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20509 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC058000
NUANCE BIO PHARMA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5314392 KASHIF KAMAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20510 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC058396
PEOPLE MARKET RESEARCH AND 
DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2968172 NAVEENKUMAR SHAMANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20511 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC058396
PEOPLE MARKET RESEARCH AND 
DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3294379 LEEMON RAVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20512 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC059620 CABIS LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3550991 JYOTI KAVALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20513 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC059620 CABIS LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3601447 PRIYA MARAGAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
20514 RC402 U73100KA2011PTC059620 CABIS LABS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3601485 RAJESH KAVALI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20515 RC402 U73100KA2012PTC064067 CYCLOID SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3165946 GIJU ELDHOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20516 RC402 U73100KA2012PTC064067 CYCLOID SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5247787 VIRAL SACHDE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20517 RC402 U73100KA2012PTC065038
ZETAKALYAM TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5276506 ARJUN KALYAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20518 RC402 U73100KA2012PTC065038
ZETAKALYAM TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5276512 ANNAPPASETTY HASSAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20519 RC402 U73100KA2012PTC065038
ZETAKALYAM TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6822912 PRATHAPA THAMBRAHALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20520 RC402 U73200KA2000PTC026472
MATRIX PROFESSIONALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3075433 RAVI LOBO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20521 RC402 U73200KA2000PTC026472
MATRIX PROFESSIONALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3106121 MENDERLINE MACHADO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20522 RC402 U73200KA2000PTC026472
MATRIX PROFESSIONALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3114915 HENRY MIRANDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20523 RC402 U73200KA2000PTC026472
MATRIX PROFESSIONALSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3137968 CHETHAN SHANKARANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20524 RC402 U73200KA2001PTC029854
SUN IT CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1802583 ARUN SARKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20525 RC402 U73200KA2001PTC029854
SUN IT CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 423957 SUSHIL KUMAR SHANDILYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20526 RC402 U73200KA2002PTC031183
TRIDO CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 419310 SRINIVAS MEDIBOYINA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20527 RC402 U73200KA2002PTC031183
TRIDO CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 419555 MAHESHWAR V S BHOGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20528 RC402 U73200KA2003PTC032225
A AND A HRD SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1424099 AMBIKA KODAGARA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20529 RC402 U73200KA2003PTC032225
A AND A HRD SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1424121 ANEESH NAIR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20530 RC402 U73200KA2004PTC034318
WECAT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2565258 SYEDA NILUFER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20531 RC402 U73200KA2004PTC034318
WECAT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 3540236 SYED NOORUR RAHAMAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20532 RC402 U73200KA2005PTC036391
BLUEPRINT CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1909696 SHAKUNTALA IYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20533 RC402 U73200KA2005PTC036391
BLUEPRINT CONSULTING SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1987744 KARTHIKEYAN SUNDARAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20534 RC402 U73200KA2006PTC040856
AIRMID BIOTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 853216 NANDISH NAGARLE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20535 RC402 U73200KA2006PTC040856
AIRMID BIOTECH INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 853262 YASHASWINI BALARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20536 RC402 U73200KA2006PTC040930
TRANSLATIONAL MEDICINE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1628921 SUDHIR BORGONHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20537 RC402 U73200KA2006PTC040930
TRANSLATIONAL MEDICINE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1654098 ARCHANA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20538 RC402 U73200KA2006PTC040930
TRANSLATIONAL MEDICINE INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2719202 EUGENE WARREN WILLIAMS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20539 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC045200
GLORIGIN RESEARCH SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1967931 KALYAN BETANABHATLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20540 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC045200
GLORIGIN RESEARCH SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1967948 JAGAN ATHIMOOLAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20541 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC045200
GLORIGIN RESEARCH SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1999811 VIJAY BETANABHATLA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20542 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC046514
MAGNA MEDICLIN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 269090 YELAHANKA SUDHAKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20543 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC046514
MAGNA MEDICLIN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 296412 SHIVANNA MALINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20544 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC046514
MAGNA MEDICLIN PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 517083 ANKEGOWDA SHIVANNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20545 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC047463
KREACELL TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2185940 KEMPANAPALYA DEVAPRAKASH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20546 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC047463
KREACELL TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 881166 NARAYANAN GOPALASWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20547 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC047831
SLN ECO VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1963948 PRADEEP KRISHNAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20548 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC047831
SLN ECO VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2020116 PRIYAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20549 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC048249
CREAGEN BIOSCIENCESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2315380 VEERAPPA RAJUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20550 RC402 U73200KA2008PTC048249
CREAGEN BIOSCIENCESPRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2315387 MANGALA RAJUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20551 RC402 U73200KA2009PTC050477
ANHVITA BIOPHARMA CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2699825 JACQUELINE MARDELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20552 RC402 U73200KA2009PTC050477
ANHVITA BIOPHARMA CONSULTING 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 475718 RADHIKA BOBBA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20553 RC402 U73200KA2010PTC056038
VINOOT HERBAL SPECIALITIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3291641 CHANNABASAPPA ULLAGADDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20554 RC402 U73200KA2010PTC056038
VINOOT HERBAL SPECIALITIES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3293927 SHOBHA ULLEGADDI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20555 RC402 U73200KA2011PTC059411
VIJNANA LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3542803 ANUJ SAXENA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20556 RC402 U73200KA2011PTC059411
VIJNANA LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3544905 DIPSIKHA PHUKAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20557 RC402 U73200KA2011PTC061350

VINAR INSTITUTE OF SURGICAL 
EDUCATIONAND RESEARCH 
PRIVATE LI LIMITED Active 3477049 NARASIMHAIAH SRINIVASAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20558 RC402 U73200KA2011PTC061350

VINAR INSTITUTE OF SURGICAL 
EDUCATIONAND RESEARCH 
PRIVATE LI LIMITED Active 3516377 VIKAS KHANDUJA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20559 RC402 U73200KA2012PTC064440

AVESTHAGEN 
BIOPHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 1692908 VILLOO PATELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20560 RC402 U73200KA2012PTC064440

AVESTHAGEN 
BIOPHARMACEUTICALS 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2023602 SANAYA PATELL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20561 RC402 U74100KA2006PTC040130
KARPE DIEM ENTERTAINMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1483085 BHARATH PRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20562 RC402 U74100KA2006PTC040130
KARPE DIEM ENTERTAINMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1483086 PIROSHAH NAUZER NOWROJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20563 RC402 U74100KA2006PTC040130
KARPE DIEM ENTERTAINMENT 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2500034 HECKTOR NAUZER NOWROJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20564 RC402 U74110KA2005PTC035573
METIS FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 
OUTSOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1674168 GIRISH SHIVASHANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20565 RC402 U74110KA2005PTC035573
METIS FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 
OUTSOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED Active 1674194

SHIVASHANKAR 
CHANNAMALLIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20566 RC402 U74110KA2005PTC036371
PANGAEA HUB TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1713267 KAPISTHALAM NARAYANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20567 RC402 U74110KA2005PTC036371
PANGAEA HUB TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1942022 JAGANNATHAN VARADARAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20568 RC402 U74110KA2005PTC036371
PANGAEA HUB TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2225509 SOUMYA BHAARADWAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20569 RC402 U74110KA2005PTC036371
PANGAEA HUB TECHNOLOGIES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 342044 VAIDYANATHAN VISVANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20570 RC402 U74110KA2006PTC040369
SCRIPT LEGAL SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2579012 CHRISTINA PRIYADHARSHINI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20571 RC402 U74110KA2006PTC040369
SCRIPT LEGAL SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5219544 ANILJOHN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20572 RC402 U74110KA2006PTC040369
SCRIPT LEGAL SERVICES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6427479 JOHN MERCY SUCHETHADEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20573 RC402 U74110KA2006PTC049785
TUSKER LEGAL AND CONSULTANCY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1771736 JOHN THICKETT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20574 RC402 U74110KA2006PTC049785
TUSKER LEGAL AND CONSULTANCY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1772954 MICHAEL DOLAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20575 RC402 U74110KA2007PTC043752
ZEUSCORP SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1347388 INDRAJIT GHOSH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20576 RC402 U74110KA2007PTC043752
ZEUSCORP SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1734288 GUHA PRIYASHMITA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20577 RC402 U74110KA2007PTC043752
ZEUSCORP SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1734322 VIJAY BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20578 RC402 U74110KA2007PTC043752
ZEUSCORP SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1734352 VISHWANATH SOWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20579 RC402 U74110KA2007PTC043752
ZEUSCORP SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 203650 KADA GANESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20580 RC402 U74110KA2007PTC044205
LEGALIGHT SOLUTIONS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1070426 SRINIVASAN PREMKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20581 RC402 U74110KA2007PTC044205
LEGALIGHT SOLUTIONS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1628914 SHWETHA ANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20582 RC402 U74110KA2008PTC047174
ROYAL LEGION ADVISORY & HR 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2190498 GAUTAM RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20583 RC402 U74110KA2008PTC047174
ROYAL LEGION ADVISORY & HR 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2190503 RITU RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20584 RC402 U74110KA2008PTC048706
ANZ TRADING AND ADVISORY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1617068 NIKHILESH GURUPRASAD Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20585 RC402 U74110KA2008PTC048706
ANZ TRADING AND ADVISORY 
SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2445165 NILISHA CHHABRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20586 RC402 U74110KA2010PTC052442
KULKARNI LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2833294 GURUNATH KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20587 RC402 U74110KA2010PTC052442
KULKARNI LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2844602 SATISHCHANDRA KULKARNI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20588 RC402 U74110KA2010PTC052527
TZIYON CORPORATE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2918404 SUHEIL MOHAMMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20589 RC402 U74110KA2010PTC052527
TZIYON CORPORATE SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2921133 MAHAMAD ASIF IQBAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20590 RC402 U74110KA2010PTC053303 GLIDE LEGAL PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2685161
BEENA PUTHENVEETTIL 
KAMALAMMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20591 RC402 U74110KA2010PTC053303 GLIDE LEGAL PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2685229
GANGADHARAN KAPRAKKATTU 
EKKANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20592 RC402 U74110KA2012PTC062735
HYMAN CONSUMER SERVICES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5174306 BHOGARAJU SUBBARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20593 RC402 U74110KA2012PTC062735
HYMAN CONSUMER SERVICES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5180421 MAHAMED HUSENPEER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20594 RC402 U74110KA2012PTC062735
HYMAN CONSUMER SERVICES 
INDIA PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 5196912

VIRUPAKSHAPPA KALKERE 
SHIVANANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20595 RC402 U74120KA2008PTC045092
APT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1814518 ANIL DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20596 RC402 U74120KA2008PTC045092
APT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1821674 SRIKANTH AGNIHOTRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20597 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC049406
ELITE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2559566 SOMALARA SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20598 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC049406
ELITE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2559579 SHASHIKALA SATISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20599 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC049683
VERBUS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2590374 SAJIN MATHEW Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20600 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC049683
VERBUS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2608881 REEMA RAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20601 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC050233
ROOTSAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2373712 PRASANNA RANGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20602 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC050233
ROOTSAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2663149 MARUTHI RAJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20603 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC050233
ROOTSAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2663153 ATMANANDA REVANKAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20604 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC051008
TRISAKTI BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2647416 SUNDAR SRNIVASAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20605 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC051008
TRISAKTI BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2647435 SRINIVASAN RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20606 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC051008
TRISAKTI BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2647474 SURESH SHASTRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20607 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC051008
TRISAKTI BPO SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2648841 RAGHAVENDRA NALTHOOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20608 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC051393
LEGEND LEAGUES ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2729836 AJAY NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20609 RC402 U74120KA2009PTC051393
LEGEND LEAGUES ENTERPRISES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2735226

SERAMAVALAVAN 
VILVANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20610 RC402 U74120KA2010PTC052607
SWOT MULTY TECH SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2885377 SHAIK AHAMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20611 RC402 U74120KA2010PTC052607
SWOT MULTY TECH SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2885453

NAGEENA ARA MOHAMED 
DASTAGIR SAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20612 RC402 U74120KA2010PTC056175
PROTEIN FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT 
CENTRESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 337385 DOMMALLUR NANDISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20613 RC402 U74120KA2010PTC056175
PROTEIN FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT 
CENTRESPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 337429 NISHITA NANDISH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20614 RC402 U74120KA2010PTC056335
XCELMIND SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6395428 PARVATHAM SUDHAKARREDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20615 RC402 U74120KA2010PTC056335
XCELMIND SOFTWARE SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 6395445 MANJUNATH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20616 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC057061
SHAKTHI PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3193689 ABHAY CHEBBI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20617 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC057061
SHAKTHI PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3212713 SUMITH MAHENDRAN KOMBRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20618 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC058068 NJ BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2199582 NAWAB NAIYAZ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20619 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC058068 NJ BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3319192 MOHAMMED SHUIAB Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20620 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC058068 NJ BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6999629 NADIM AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20621 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC058068 NJ BIZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 6999637 DASTAGIR AHMED Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20622 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC060692 SK KINGS PRIDE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3611815 SUNDER RAJ RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20623 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC060692 SK KINGS PRIDE PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3611820 SUNDAR RAJ KOMADAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20624 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC060854
STERLING SURFACTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5122397

BALASUBRAMANIAM 
RAMASWAMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20625 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC060854
STERLING SURFACTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5300557 RIYAZHUSSEIN SOMJI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20626 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC060854
STERLING SURFACTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 5320217 MUSLIM REMTULA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20627 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC060995
FINZ OUTSOURCING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3587387 SONY THOMAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20628 RC402 U74120KA2011PTC060995
FINZ OUTSOURCING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3607438 MAHESH NARAYANAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20629 RC402 U74120KA2012PTC062026
SAPIENFLARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1076231 MANZOOR KHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20630 RC402 U74120KA2012PTC062026
SAPIENFLARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6777062 SHABEENA SULTANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20631 RC402 U74120KA2012PTC062026
SAPIENFLARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 7076783 MARUTHIVANDITH MANNUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20632 RC402 U74120KA2012PTC062863 ABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5195701 LINGABHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20633 RC402 U74120KA2012PTC062863 ABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5195944 ASHOK KUMAR THAMBRALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20634 RC402 U74120KA2012PTC062863 ABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED Active 5196371 BHASKAR ETHIRAJULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20635 RC402 U74120KA2012PTC063984 VBYES LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2337338 CHINNATHAMBI JEGANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20636 RC402 U74120KA2012PTC063984 VBYES LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5241903 SANTOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20637 RC402 U74120KA2012PTC063984 VBYES LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5241943 BHIMARAO SHRIMANT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20638 RC402 U74130KA1996PTC021103 ELITE DETECTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1992520 KAREKALAPALAYA NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20639 RC402 U74130KA1996PTC021103 ELITE DETECTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2719222 ARJUN NAGARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20640 RC402 U74130KA1996PTC021103 ELITE DETECTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3247643
BHAGYAMMA 
HANUMANTHAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20641 RC402 U74130KA1998PTC023468
MASSE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1742409 NEETA KHIATANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20642 RC402 U74130KA1998PTC023468
MASSE MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1819293 SUGUNA VARADARAJULU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20643 RC402 U74130KA2000PTC027272
ASCON MARKETIDNG SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1292902 SAMIR KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20644 RC402 U74130KA2000PTC027272
ASCON MARKETIDNG SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1293072 SACHITA KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20645 RC402 U74130KA2003PTC032724
LIT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1964677 THYAGARAJAN RAMANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20646 RC402 U74130KA2003PTC032724
LIT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 894515 LEENA ISSAC Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20647 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC041776
FREEDOM CLUB HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1717333 SANJIV GUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20648 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC041776
FREEDOM CLUB HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1891664 MOLLIE LITHERLAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20649 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC041776
FREEDOM CLUB HOLIDAYS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1891668 RONALD LITHERLAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20650 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC043222
CREDO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1906055 DEVAPPA SAPNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20651 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC043222
CREDO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2662486

SATHISH KUMAR RAJENDRA 
KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20652 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC043710
VRAKSHA INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1270137 JEEVARAJ PURANIK Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20653 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC043710
VRAKSHA INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1270160 ROSHAN DSOUZA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20654 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC044399

SMA PROJECTS & MARKETING 
CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 1758633 HATCHOLLI SANTOSH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20655 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC044399

SMA PROJECTS & MARKETING 
CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITEDITED Strike Off 2587315 MUNENDRA SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20656 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC044496
GOWRAVAM MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1796489 MOHAN VISHWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20657 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC044496
GOWRAVAM MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 1836053

VIJAYALAKSHMI 
SWAMINATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20658 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC044496
GOWRAVAM MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2492834

VENKATARAMAN 
SWAMINATHANIYER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20659 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC044535 NPS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1442219 NARESH BALUSU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20660 RC402 U74130KA2007PTC044535 NPS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1903643 PRABHAKAR KANIMALLI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20661 RC402 U74130KA2008PTC045106
VINUTHAN MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1948738

VISHWANATH 
RANGANATHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20662 RC402 U74130KA2008PTC045106
VINUTHAN MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1949047 ROOPAKALA RAMKUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20663 RC402 U74130KA2008PTC045116
DBC MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1879666 KRISHNAPPA NANJAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20664 RC402 U74130KA2008PTC045116
DBC MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1971461 MADERAMETLA RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20665 RC402 U74130KA2008PTC045116
DBC MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 6464280

VENKATALAKSHMAMMA 
RAMAKRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20666 RC402 U74130KA2008PTC046661
XL RESOURCE TRAINING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2201792 PRAKASHA NINGAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20667 RC402 U74130KA2008PTC046661
XL RESOURCE TRAINING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2218460 TAMILVANAN THAZAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20668 RC402 U74130KA2008PTC047300
A-1 DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2271037 JERRYPAUL PAULOSE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20669 RC402 U74130KA2008PTC047300
A-1 DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2271076 SANTHOSH KUMAR RAMPURA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20670 RC402 U74130KA2008PTC047300
A-1 DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 533115 SUNKATHANUR RAMESH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20671 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC049482
F3 MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2578851 ISMAIL IRFAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20672 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC049482
F3 MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2904863 DINESH KOTATATTU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20673 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC049482
F3 MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2912915 RAGHAVENDRA ANNU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20674 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050272
GS LIAISON SERVICESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2675101 ASHOK VILLIVALAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20675 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050272
GS LIAISON SERVICESINDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2675105 UMA BALASUBRAMANIAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20676 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050382 EBC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2643745
MOHAMED IQBAL VALCHIL 
MUKRY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20677 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050382 EBC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2643753 IBRAHIM VALACHIL MUKERY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20678 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050534
SANGEETHA MARKETINGSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2721998 RAJESH RAMACHANDRAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20679 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050534
SANGEETHA MARKETINGSERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2722014 SANGEETHA SELVARAJ Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20680 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050904
IDEAL BIZLINKS MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2675613 AANANDAVALLI RAGAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20681 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050904
IDEAL BIZLINKS MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2675670 AJAY AANANDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20682 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050928

UNITED MAAS MARKETING 
SOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2748267 KAVIYARASU MURUGESAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20683 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050928

UNITED MAAS MARKETING 
SOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2748281

THUPPADAMADU 
MALLIKARJUNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20684 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050928

UNITED MAAS MARKETING 
SOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2970206 HARISH KRISHNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20685 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050963
DIKSOOCHI MARKETINGSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2747036 SHOBHA SHIVALINGAIAH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20686 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC050963
DIKSOOCHI MARKETINGSOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2747038 KRISHNAPPA NARAYANAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20687 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC051073
V MAX UNITED MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2763995 MANSOOR PASHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20688 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC051073
V MAX UNITED MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2764759 SATISH SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20689 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC051167
V TWO VICTORY MARKETING 
SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1781241

PRABHAKAR LAKSHMANA 
MURTHY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20690 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC051167
V TWO VICTORY MARKETING 
SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2808971 RUPESH KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20691 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC051238
SIFCON MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2771824 FAISAL JABBAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20692 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC051238
SIFCON MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2774380 MOHAMED RIYAS Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20693 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC051880
SRI SUBIKSHA SAMVRUDHI 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2824362 SURENDRA RAJENDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20694 RC402 U74130KA2009PTC051880
SRI SUBIKSHA SAMVRUDHI 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3195255 GOPI SRINIVAS PANDIT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20695 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052140
LIVETIPS MARKET RESEARCH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 5154066 ANKIT KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20696 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052140
LIVETIPS MARKET RESEARCH 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 690222 PULKIT AGRAWAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20697 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052210
RENIAL MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2883297 DIPANKAR SENGUPTA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20698 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052210
RENIAL MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3453708 MOIDU PULIKKAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20699 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052210
RENIAL MARKETING SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 3463839 BOBEN BABY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20700 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052286
ASTOMIN SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2773100 MEENA KESHEOREY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20701 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052286
ASTOMIN SERVICES PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2790732 YOGESH KESHEORWEY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20702 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052320
AADITHYA AMSHA MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2867546 ANANDHI VISWANATHAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20703 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052320
AADITHYA AMSHA MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2873565 MARY GEORGE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20704 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052570
AUTOMATIC-GEEK MARKETING 
SERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2924380 DENISE DRIVER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20705 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052701
ABIVRUDDI RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2823129 SANTOSH DILLIKER Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20706 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052701
ABIVRUDDI RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2823918 BHASKAR GOPALAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20707 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052701
ABIVRUDDI RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2823922 GOPAL REDDY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20708 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052701
ABIVRUDDI RETAIL SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2857164

ADITHYA NANJUNDA GURAPPA 
GOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20709 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052714
GOLDSTEM MARKETING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2939322 UMASHANKAR MADHUSUDAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20710 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC052714
GOLDSTEM MARKETING COMPANY 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 2939634 SAJAN PONNAPPAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20711 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC053166
ABERRANT INDIA EVENTS & 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2997309 ABDUL RASHID LOHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20712 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC053166
ABERRANT INDIA EVENTS & 
MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3009518 KISHORE JAIN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20713 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC053647

AUTO BINARY CONCEPTEASY 
MARKETINGMANAGEMENT INDIA 
PRIVATE LVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2815507 GINKALA VENKATRAMANA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20714 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC053647

AUTO BINARY CONCEPTEASY 
MARKETINGMANAGEMENT INDIA 
PRIVATE LVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2816315 TADAKAPALLI RAVINDRA BABU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20715 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC053647

AUTO BINARY CONCEPTEASY 
MARKETINGMANAGEMENT INDIA 
PRIVATE LVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2886992 GURUKIRAN THIRUMALARAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20716 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC053965 DGS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2870429 NAGARAJU SIDDEGOWDA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20717 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC053965 DGS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3490208 PUSHPA HANUME Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20718 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC054332

AVANT 
COMMUNICATIONINTEGRATED 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2942381 ANTONIO VARGHESE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20719 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC054332

AVANT 
COMMUNICATIONINTEGRATED 
MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2942394 SHALOT ANTONIO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20720 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC054695 KMW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3072761 SUNIL CHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20721 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC054695 KMW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3072792 ANITA CHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20722 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC055051
CHINTHAN MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3154714 BOMMAIAH PUTTASWAMY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20723 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC055460
MAGIC BRANDS MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2223310 ANINDYA MAZUMDAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20724 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC055460
MAGIC BRANDS MARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3183889 JAYDEEP BHATTACHARJEE Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20725 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC056435

SHREE BEERESHWARA AND 
MAHALAKSHMIMARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 3337884 PUSHPAKALA VENKATESHAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20726 RC402 U74130KA2010PTC056435

SHREE BEERESHWARA AND 
MAHALAKSHMIMARKETING 
PRIVATE LIMITEDMITED Strike Off 3337895 RAMESH GANGARAJU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20727 RC402 U74130KA2011PTC056493
R&P TECHNOMARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3358447 SHIVARAMA RAMA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20728 RC402 U74130KA2011PTC056493
R&P TECHNOMARKETINGPRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3359441 MADHAN SUVARNA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20729 RC402 U74130KA2011PTC056680
TRIDEV CONSUMER SALES & 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2041381 SHIW YADAV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20730 RC402 U74130KA2011PTC056680
TRIDEV CONSUMER SALES & 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 3151995 BANMALI MAHTO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20731 RC402 U74130KA2011PTC056880
ETHOS MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2926651 SAJALA SINHA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20732 RC402 U74130KA2011PTC056880
ETHOS MARKETING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2926758 ARTI ARYA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20733 RC402 U74140KA1980PTC003772
S SUBBARAO AND ASSOCIATE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1227370 SUBBARAO RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20734 RC402 U74140KA1980PTC003772
S SUBBARAO AND ASSOCIATE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 133099 ARUN KALYANPUR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20735 RC402 U74140KA1980PTC003772
S SUBBARAO AND ASSOCIATE 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1864028 RAJASHREE RAO Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20736 RC402 U74140KA1980PTC003945
EMBEE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 183072 MANI VIJAYALAKSHMI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20737 RC402 U74140KA1980PTC003945
EMBEE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2875748

RAJAGOPALAN 
RADHAKRISHNAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20738 RC402 U74140KA1980PTC003945
EMBEE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 2904354

KARUPPIAH RAJENDRANATH 
SINGH Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20739 RC402 U74140KA1980PTC003985
TECHNICAL AND COMMERCIAL 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 1118450 CHANDER MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20740 RC402 U74140KA1980PTC003985
TECHNICAL AND COMMERCIAL 
CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2095306 RAHUL MALHOTRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20741 RC402 U74140KA1992PTC012682

INTEGRATED TRADE AND COUNTER 
TRADECONSUTLTANTS (INDIA) 
PRIVA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1166981 THIMMAIAH RENU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20742 RC402 U74140KA1992PTC012682

INTEGRATED TRADE AND COUNTER 
TRADECONSUTLTANTS (INDIA) 
PRIVA PRIVATE LIMITED Active 3615166 ROSHAN RENU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20743 RC402 U74140KA1995PTC017429
GEORGETOWN CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 669332 VEPAGUNTA VICTOR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20744 RC402 U74140KA1995PTC017429
GEORGETOWN CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Active 950602 VEPAGUNTA DEVI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20745 RC402 U74140KA1996PTC020477
DAKOTA CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 184075 GOURI SHANKAR POLISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20746 RC402 U74140KA1996PTC020477
DAKOTA CONSULTING PRIVATE 
LIMITED Active 3203901 SASHIKALA POLISETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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20747 RC402 U74140KA1997PTC021672
MANUTECH EXIM (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1087430

SUBHASCHANDRA GOUDA 
PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20748 RC402 U74140KA1997PTC021672
MANUTECH EXIM (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 2686076 PRAKASHGOUDA PATIL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20749 RC402 U74140KA1997PTC022337 SHREE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2221621 GIRINATHARAO SREEVASU Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20750 RC402 U74140KA1997PTC022337 SHREE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2221649 MYSORE SRIDHAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20751 RC402 U74140KA1997PTC022474
SANFORD ROSE ASSOCIATES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 2505026 NIRA RAGHAVAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20752 RC402 U74140KA1997PTC022474
SANFORD ROSE ASSOCIATES INDIA 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 907665 RAGHAVAN SUNDERRAJAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20753 RC402 U74140KA1997PTC022515
SHANTHALA CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 147851 BAKRABAIL SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20754 RC402 U74140KA1997PTC022515
SHANTHALA CONSULTANTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 880881 KALAVATHI SHETTY Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20755 RC402 U74140KA1997PTC022744
CAMBRIDGE TECHNOLOGY 
PARTNERS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 2322072 RAGHAVENDRA TEGGIHAL Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20756 RC402 U74140KA1997PTC022744
CAMBRIDGE TECHNOLOGY 
PARTNERS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 7482609 NIRAJ KUMBHAT Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20757 RC402 U74140KA1998PTC023444
ASTRAL SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 3376698 ASHWIN KUMAR Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20758 RC402 U74140KA1998PTC023444
ASTRAL SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 542141 BHARATHY SHIV Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20759 RC402 U74140KA1998PTC023994
KRISTAL CONSULTANTS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 296625 KRISHNAN NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20760 RC402 U74140KA1998PTC023994
KRISTAL CONSULTANTS(INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Active 454307 LATHA NAMBOODIRI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20761 RC402 U74140KA1999PTC024635 SIBINA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 439433 SUCHITRA HALUDODDERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20762 RC402 U74140KA1999PTC024635 SIBINA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Strike Off 439466 NARAHARI RAO HALUDODDERI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20763 RC402 U74140KA1999PTC025168
EMBEDDED WIRELESS LABS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1506542 KENNETH MARGON Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20764 RC402 U74140KA1999PTC025168
EMBEDDED WIRELESS LABS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1770629 GUBBI UMESH RENUKANAND Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20765 RC402 U74140KA1999PTC025168
EMBEDDED WIRELESS LABS (INDIA) 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1772389 ANNAMALAI KUMARAN Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20766 RC402 U74140KA1999PTC025608
SADHWANI HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1109745 MAHESH SADHWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20767 RC402 U74140KA1999PTC025608
SADHWANI HOLDINGS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 970250 RAMESH SADHWANI Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20768 RC402 U74140KA1999PTC025718
TELOMEC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1773949 MURTHY RAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20769 RC402 U74140KA1999PTC025718
TELOMEC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED Strike Off 1774054 SHASHI RAMACHANDRA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20770 RC402 U74140KA1999PTC026134 PHIKON BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 1794358
SRINIVAS PRASAD 
MOKSHAGUNDAM Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20771 RC402 U74140KA1999PTC026134 PHIKON BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED Active 2192420
SHIVAKUMAR BANKAPURA 
CHANNABASAPPA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021

20772 RC402 U74140KA2000PTC026464
HARVARD MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
PRIVATELIMITED Strike Off 1182535 PUNEET SRIVASTAVA Disqualified Violated Section 164(2)(a) 1/11/2016 31/10/2021
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